
Folio/ DP ID First Name Middle Name Last Name Address
Gross 

Dividend
999999 THE SECRETARY (FBL) A A A  0 1050.00

101251 PREKSHAT SAINI
AMARJIT SINGH SARPANCH V&PO KHUDDA 

DIST HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB 144305
1750.00

101666 SHANTILAL PATEL
C/O JAI BHARAT SAW MILLS NEW TIMBER 

MARKET FAFADIH RIPUR M P 492009
3150.00

14294 MANUEL R PINHEIRO
40, PEDARIAR KOIL STREET MADRAS - 600 

001 TAMIL NADU  600001
2100.00

14433 THAJUDHEEN S
"DARUL HASEEN" L.H.ROAD 

VADAKKENCHERRY P O PALAKKAD 678683
2100.00

14537
DEEP AVADH HOTELS 

PRIVATE LIMITED
133/277 AMINABAD ROAD LUCKNOW   

226001
60900.00

14703 SUKUMAR NATH
4/2 RAMAKRISHNA MANDIR PATH  DIST - 
HOWRAH WEST BENGAL - 711101 711101

2100.00

16876 JACOB T PERCY
CRYSAL GAS AGENCIES PERINTALMANNA 

679322  679322
1050.00

20385 ARPITA GUPTA (MINOR)
U/G OF MRS AMITA GUPTA W-44 GREATER 

KAILASH I  NEW DELHI 110048
2800.00

21101 PRAMOD GOENKA
P-12 NEW HOWRAH BRIDGE APPROACH 

ROAD 7TH FLOOR CALCUTTA                     7 
700001

700.00

22311 PRADEEP D KINI
12/168,"SHREYAS" NEAR WATER RESERVOIR 

KOOVAPADAM COCHIN-682002 682002
560.00

25005 JOJI GEORGE
KIZHAKKATHIL MANNARAMALA SANTHOSH 

JUNCTION PATHANAMTHITTA 689645  
689645

700.00

44002 ICICI TRUST LTD A/C ICICI MUTUAL FUND
HDFC BANK SANDOZ HOUSE DR.ANNIE 

BESANT ROAD  WORLI MUMBAI 400018
10500.00

57228 UNIT TRUST OF INDIA
UTI AMC PRIVATE LTD DEPT OF FUNDS 

ACCOUNTS,UTI TOWERS BANDRA KURLA 
COMPLEX,BANDRA(EAST) MUMBAI 400051

4025.00

58947
RADHAKRISHNA 

CHOUDHARY
2L,BEDIADANGA IST LANE,CALCUTTA    

700039
5250.00

60608 PRESSMAN LIMITED 10 A LEE ROAD  CALCUTTA 700020 350.00

68634
SBI CAPITAL MARKETS 

LIMITED

A/C INDIA MAGNUM 
FUND NV MUTUAL 

FUND

STOCK HOLDING CORPN OF INDIA 224 
MITTAL COURT "B" WING 2ND FLOOR 

NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY 400021
13300.00

69364 RAMESH K
FLAT NO 7  IIND FLOOR  SHAMS APARTMENTS 

NO 4-A RATHNA NAGAR  TEYNAMPET 
MADRAS  600018

1050.00

72996
JARDINE FLEMING INT'L 

MGT INC
A/C JARDINE FLEMING 

INDIA FUND INC

CITIBANK NA (CUSTODIAN SERVICES) C/O 
SULTANALLY'S BUSINESS CENTRE 

BARODAWALA MANSION DR ANNIE BESANT 
RD WORLI MUMBAI 400018

4200.00

73570
LAZARD BIRLA (I) INVST CO 

(MAURITIUS)LTD

C/O ICICI LTD  CUSTODIAL SERVICES DEPT 
"SHANTI"  13 WALCHAND HIRACHAND MARG 

BOMBAY  400038
2100.00

73928
BARING PEACOCK FUND ( 

MAURITIUS ) LTD
SUB A/C OF BARING 

INTL INVSMNT MGT LTD

DEUTSCHE BANK AG.SECURITIES &CUSTODY 
SERVICES   MHATRE PEN BUILDING TULSI PIPE 

ROAD  DADAR (WEST) MUMBAI 400028
21000.00

75166 SUNITA BAJPAI
1/17 VIVEKANANDA GOMTI NAGAR 

LUCKNOW   226010
2100.00

75233
FLEDGELING NOMINEES 

INTL LTD

A/C JARDINE FLEMING (I) PACIFIC TRUST 
CITIBANK NA CUSTODIAN SERVICES C/O 

SULTAN ALIAS BUSINESS CENTRE BARODA- 
WALA MANSION DR ANNIE BESANT R 400018

23800.00

8374 KURIAKOSE K P
KOTTALIL HOUSE KOLENCHERRY PO 
ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 682311

1400.00
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86263
FOREIGN & COLONIAL 

EMERGING MARKETS LTD
A/C FOREIGN & 

COLONIAL INDIA LTD

HONGKONG & SHANGHAI BANKING CORPN 
LTD C/O CUSTODIAN SERVICES DEPT 52/60 M 

G ROAD P B NO 128 MUMBAI 400001
15750.00

100070 RANI OMAR
II/15 INCOMTAX COLOLNY LAXMAN BAGH 

7/101  SWAROOP NAGAR KANPUR U P 
208002

4200.00

100186 SOMY VARGHESE
W/O K V BABY KAREDATH HOUS E 

KIDANGOOR PO ANGAMALY ERNAKULAM 
DIST 683591

378.00

10021
PARAMESWARAN THAMPI 

S
RAMARATHALA VEEDU PARASSALA P O PIN 

695 502 TRIVANDRUM DT 695502
2100.00

100394 ASHIT KIRTILAL SHAH NILESH KIRTILAL SHAH
K J SHAH & SONS 102  STOCK EX PLAZA DALAL 

ST MUMBAI 400023
1701.00

10046 SHAJAHAN K
A K MANZIL HOUSE MANANAKKU 

PERUMKULAM TRIVANDRUM DT. 695001
2100.00

10055 NAZEEMA S
SHAKILA MANZIL VAKKOM TRIVANDRUM DT.  

695308
4200.00

10061 SREEDHARAN M
SREENIKETAN PALACHIRA P O VARKALA 695 

141 TRIVANDRUM DT. 695141
1750.00

100657 MANJU ARORA ANIL ARORA
W/O ANIL ARORA H.NO.5 GREEN CITY AKASH 

AVENUE  FATEHGARH ROAD AMRITSAR 
143001

700.00

100673 NIRANJAN METHI 479 CHURI COLE GALI MHOW  M P 453441 6300.00

100965 CATHERINE PHILIP
VADAKKEKALAM ST GEORGE ST  ALAPPUZHA 

688001
2100.00

10109 GEORGE JACOB
KOODARAPPILLIL CHENKULAM  691 510 

QUILON  691510
10500.00

101302 ALOK GOEL
RAMESH CHANDRA 

GOEL
282/251 MALVIYA NAGAR BHARTI BHAWAN 

ROAD  ALLAHABAD 211003
2100.00

101304 DINESH CHANDRA GOEL
RAMESH CHANDRA 

GOEL
282/251 MALVIYA NAGAR BHARTI BHAWAN 

ROAD  ALLAHABAD 211003
2100.00

101537 RAJESH KR JAIN
C/O DIPAK STORE PO BORHOLLA DIST JORHAT 

ASSAM 785631
1050.00

101593 KETNA R SHAH RAJESH H SHAH
281  TAUTUN NAGAR BLDG 1 ASHOK 

CHEKEKTI MARG BORIVALI EAST MUMABI 
400010

2100.00

10161 AHMED IBRAHIM PATEL
205, SANJAY VEENA BEENA APTS., ACHARYA 
DONDE MARG SEWRI (WEST) BOMBAY - 15 

400015
1050.00

101759 ASMITA PANKAJ KHANDKE
PANKAJ GANGADHAR 

KHANDKE
63 BHANDARI ST NR. ROUND TEMPLE 2ND 

FLOOR MUMBAI 400004
1050.00

101771 VENKATESULU N SURYA NARAYANA N
D NO 1/697 NEAR RUDRAMPETA BY PASS RD  

ANANTAPUR 515001
2100.00

101825 VITTHALA SRINIVASA RAO VITTHALA USHA RANI
VITTHALA ANIL 

KUMAR
1-1-385/43 GANDHINAGAR NEW BUKARAM  

HYDERABAD 500080
2100.00

10187 AHUJA J H
FLAT NO 3, VRINDAVAN RAKA COLONY, 

SHARANPUR ROAD NASIK  422002
700.00

101979 GIRISH KUMAR V R
MINI BHAVAN T K M C PO KARICODE  

KOLLAM 691005
2100.00

102458
DISCOUNT STOCK 

TRADING LTD
O.P. HOUSE 2ND FLOOR  P-198 ULTADANGA 

MAIN ROAD CALCUTTA 700067
2100.00

10280 KALPANA LOHANI
SHREE GURUDER  ENTERPRISES, D/4, 

MOSSIKEERNAR STREET, E R O D E  -  638 003.  
638003

9800.00

10291 ARUMUGAM K
52, KRISHNA TALKIES ROAD, E R O D E  -  638 

003.   638003
6300.00

10293 NANDAGOPAL K
52, KRISHNA TALKIES ROAD, E R O D E  -  638 

003.   638003
6300.00

10299 PALANIAPPAN R
SRI AMARNATH TEXTILES, 43, PERIYAR 
STREET, E R O D E  -  638 001.  638001

14910.00

103013 ICICI TRUST LIMITED A/C ICICI MUTUAL FUND
'SHANTHI' 13 WALCHAND HIRACHAND MARG 

BALLARD ESTATE  MUMBAI 400038
2100.00

103520
NARHAR RAMCHANDRA 

SHIRUDE
IIND PARVATI NIWAS GANESHNAGAR 

SHIVAJIPATH NO II  DOMBIVALI WEST 421202
1050.00



10353 SHEEJA B
KUMAR BHAVAN, 46, IBRAHIM SAHIB STREET, 

M A D R A S, 600 001. 600001
2100.00

10354 AJITH KUMAR B
S/O BALAKRISHNAN K.V, KUMAR BHAVAN, 
46,IBRAHIM SAHIB STREET, MADRAS - 600 

001.  600001
2100.00

10355 SUJATHA B
KUMAR BHAVAN, 46, IBRAHIM SAHIB STREET, 

M A D R A S, 600 001 600001
2100.00

10356 VALSALA BALAKRISHNAN E
KUMAR BHAVAN, 46, IBRAHIM SAHIB STREET, 

M A D R A S, 600 001 600001
2100.00

1037 PARAMESWARAN NAIR M X/1326, AMARAVATHY, COCHIN - 1.   682001 5250.00

1040 KURIAN UTHUP K KARAYORAM HOUSE KOTTAYAM   686003 4200.00

104314
SONAL SHASHIKANT 

JUNNARKAR
SHASHIKANT 

YESHWANT JUNNARKAR

11/244, VIJAYNAGAR SOCIETY SWAMY 
NITYANAND MARG ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI 

400069
2100.00

10441 THIAGARAJAN V (DR)
103, EAST MAIN STREET, T A N J O R E - 613 

001.   613001
4725.00

10442 SUBBALAKSHMI B (DR)
103, EAST MAIN STREET, T A N J O R E - 613 

001.   613001
5600.00

10445 CHANDRASEKARAN V M
18, RAJARAM MUTT STREET, KARANTHAI, T A 

N J O R E - 613 002.  613002
2100.00

10476 SHAJI C MATHEWS
158 GANGA STREET VEMBU AVENUE 

VADAVALLI COIMBATORE 641041
1400.00

105061 JOSEMON A I
PUTHIYADAM HOUSE CHINGAVANAM PO  

KOTTAYAM DIST 686531
525.00

10534 ELSAMMA VARGHESE
DOOR NO 63-4-21-D PAVANAPUTRA NAGAR 
MALKAPURAM P O  VISAKAPATNAM  530011

15750.00

105398 SHARDA RANI JASBIR KAUR
M/S HOTEL VANDANA PALTAN BAZAR G S 

ROAD GUWAHATI 781008
18900.00

1055
HEENA MUNSHAW & 

NIRMALA MULRAJ

TEXIND CORPORATION PVT. LTD, KERMANI 
BUILDING, 4TH FLOOR, SIR P.M.ROAD, B O M 

B A Y 400001
24486.00

10568 CHANDRA JAIN

C/O NIRMALA L C JAIN, PB.NO.1819 FLAT 
NO.11, MUKUND APPARTMENT, 4TH CRON 

5TH MAIN, CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE 
560018

2100.00

10584 MOHAMED SADIQ
NO.22, IIND STAGE HUDCO BANIMANTAP 
BEHIND TIPU MOSQUE MYSORE 570015

2100.00

1059
THE ELIXIR PLANTATION 

LTD
K.K.ROAD, KOTTAYAM.   686001 5880.00

106025 GOPINATH R
M-85 CHANGAMPUZHA NAGAR 
KALAMASERRY  COCHIN 682033

1050.00

10646 FULPATIDEVI
247/1E ACHARYA PRAFULLA CHANDRA ROAD 

BEDEN STREET CALCUTTA  700 006 700006
10500.00

10674 KALYAN CHAUDHURI
179 , BEPIN BEHARI GANGULI ST., CALCUTTA  

700 012   700012
1050.00

107007 DINESH SHARMA
C/O RADHASHYAM SARAF MAIN ROAD PO 

HOJAI DIST NAGAON (ASSAM) 782435
2100.00

10728 ABDUL KHADER A THOPPIL HOUSE QUILON  WEST  3.   691003 2100.00

10730
PREMSUKH HIRALAL 

SARAWGI
FANCY BAZAR, H B ROAD GAUHATI 781 001.  

781001
8400.00

107551
MUKESH KUMAR  D 

SUTHAR
28 YOGIDARSHAN SOCIETY RANIP  

AHMEDABAD 382480
1050.00

10773
MAYA 

BALASUBRAMANIAN
D/26,SHIV GANGA APARTMENT SONARI  

JAMSHEDPUR 83100
1400.00

107820 PAWAN KUMAR BIHANI ANITA BIHANI
MAHESH ENTERPRISES 14 NOORMAL LOHIA 

LANE 4TH FLOOR CALCUTTA 700007
56.00

107895 PRAVEEN KUMAR KAKKAR
26/215  BALKA BASTI RAJA MANDI  AGRA 

282002
1400.00

1079 ABRAHAM THARAKAN P K
AYANAT PARAYIL NORTH, THYCATTUSSERY 

POST, SHERTHALAI.  688528
10500.00

108122 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA
207 A PARK STREET TOP FLOOR  CALCUTTA 

700017
105.00

108378 ZAHOOR WANI F 79/17  SAINIK FARM   NEW DELHI 110062 1400.00



10847 BIRENDRA PRASAD GUPTA
C/O RAMAYODHYA ASHARFILAL CHAMBER 

ROAD TINSUKIA 786 125  786125
3150.00

108510 VIPIN K J
KOONAMTHETTAYIL HOUSE NEAR SUB JAIL  

ALUVA  ERNAKULAM 683101
147.00

108511 KUMAR K
KARUNAKAR ILLAM NERA FEROKE TILE WORK 

CHERVANOOR CALICUT 673001
10500.00

108570 SANDHYA V A
KARAPPILLY HOUSE PO KURUVILASSERRY  

TRICHUR DISTRICT 680735
3717.00

10864 MOHAMMED T K
S/O T A KUTTY, THACHAVALLATHU 

THAIKKATTUKARA P O ALWAYE 683106  
683106

126.00

10867
DAVID ABRAHAM 

(MASTER)
AREEKAL HOUSE VENGOOR P O 683546 

ERNAKULAM  DT  683546
42.00

10885 REMADEVI V G
THEKKE NAMBIAR MADAM KURUMASSERY 

683579 ERNAKULAM DT.  683579
84.00

10888 THOMAS P V
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE (CHAKKATHARA) 

MATTOOR, KALADY 683574 ERNAKULAM DT.  
683574

588.00

10894 ELSY CHERIAN
PADAYATTIL HOUSE PADUVAPURAM 683582 

ERNAKULAM DIST.  683582
504.00

108976 NAVIN C NATHANI
C-38 S-5 APMC HSG COMPLEX SECTOR-14 

VASHI 400703
1050.00

10898 PAPPACHAN C M
CHANNANATHIL HOUSE KARUKUTTY P O 

683576 ERNAKULAM DIST.  683576
63.00

10904 ELZA JOHNSON CHIRAMEL
CHIRAMEL HOUSE KADUKUTTY P O 680315 

CHALAKUDY VIA.  680315
63.00

10908 PRAKASHINI V P
SANTHOSH BHAVAN MOOZHIKULAM 

KURUMASSERY P O 683579 ERNAKULAM 
683579

84.00

10910 THANKAMANI K P
CHANGANALIL HOUSE KOTTAPPURAM, 
ALANGAD P O ERNAKULAM DT.  683511

63.00

10912 DAISY JOSE
NJALIYATH HOUSE MOOKKANNOOR 683577 

ERNAKULAM DT.  683577
420.00

10914 VARGHESE M O
MADASSERY HOUSE (KUNDIL) NEAR CHURCH, 

MOOKKANNUR 683577 ERNAKULAM DT.  
683577

126.00

109341 UMA P
RAMAKRISHNA NIVAS A M ROAD OPP.RUBY 

NURSING HOME PERUMBAVOOR 683542
3150.00

109368
ZENITH CORPORATE 

SERVICES (P) LTD.

10-5-6/B MYHOME PLAZA 2ND FLOOR 
OFF.NO.103 MASABTANK HYDERABAD 

500028
105.00

109476 MAJOR RAJINDER K PALTA
DEMO PROVOST UNIT C/O CMP CENTRE & 

SCHOOL  BANGALORE 560025
4200.00

10948 GIJO JOSEPH (MINOR)
CHITTUPARAMBIL HOUSE MOOKKANNOOR - 

683 577 ERNAKULAM DT.  683577
63.00

10952 DICK JOSEPH
CHITTUPARAMBIL MOOKKANNOOR-683 577 

ERNAKULAM DT.  683577
63.00

10956 PRATIBHA RAJ (MINOR)
PALLACHA VEEDU KETAMANGALAM NORTH 

PARUR 683 513  683513
126.00

10983 JISSY JOSEPH
PUTHUR  HOUSE PONNORE PARAPPUR PO 

TRICHUR  DIST KERALA 680552
84.00

10985 STEPHINILALI JOSEPH
PUTHENPURAKKAL HOUSE PANANGAD POST 

ERNAKULAM DIST PIN: 682 506 682506
42.00

10991 CHINNA THOMAS
THALIATH HOUSE EDAMPADAM VARAPUZHA 

LANDING ERNAKULAM 683517
252.00

10997 JOSE PAUL
AMPAT HOUSE THRIKAKKARA EDAPPALLY 

COCHIN- 682 024 682024
210.00

11012 LILLY THOMAS
C/O THOMAS C J CHITTEZHATH HOUSE 
CANNON SHED ROAD COCHIN- 682 011 

682011
63.00

110281 MIRA RANI MITRA
252/3 RAI BAHADUR ROAD P.O. NEW 

ALIPORE CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL 700053
350.00

11029 PAUL VARGHESE P
PUTHUKUNNATHU HOUSE KOTTAPPADY 

ERNAKULAM PIN: 686 695 686695
336.00



110309 KUNJAMMA ISSAC
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE PARAKODE PO  ADOOR 

691554
7434.00

11040 SINY VARGHESE
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE MOOKKANNOOR POST 

ERNAKULAM PIN: 683 577 683577
63.00

11041 MOBY P V
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE MOOKKANNOOR POST 

ERNAKULAM PIN: 683 577 683577
315.00

11045 MERCY JOHNSON
KAREDAN HOUSE MURUGOOR POST TRICHUR 

DIST  680316
42.00

11046 JOHNSON K C
KAREDAN HOUSE MURUGOOR POST TRICHUR 

DIST  680316
252.00

11052 VARIATH V O
VETTIKKA HOUSE MOOKKANNUR POST 

ERNAKULAM PIN: 683 577 683577
588.00

1107 SIVARAMAKRISHNAN N
C/O MR.R.NEELAKANDAN, N.RAMASWAMY 

IYER & SONS, MUVATTUPUZHA.  686661
1575.00

11085 ANTONY M P
MOOL HOUSE KONGORPILLY PO NEAR K S S 
KONGORPILLY DIST ERNAKULAM  KERALA 

683525
84.00

1109 KURIAKOSE T C
THANNICKAMATTATHIL HOUSE, 

THONNIKKAKARA, KADAMATTOM PO, 
KOLENCHERRY VIA.  682322

2362.50

11092 GEORGE K C
KALATHIPARAMBIL HOUSE 

THUNDATHUMKADAVU VARAPUZHA P.O -
683 517 ERNAKULAM DIST. 683517

63.00

11093 BENNY ANTONY
MOOLAN HOUSE OLANAD VARAPUZHA P.O -

683 517 ERNAKULAM DIST. 683517
42.00

11094 VISWANATHAN A N
ALAPPATT HOUSE MANJUMMEL P O 

MANALIPARAMBIL ROAD ERNAKULAM DIST. 
683501

42.00

11095 DOMENIC M X
MADATHIPARAMBIL CHENNUR KOTHAD P.O 

,SOUTH CHITTOOR VIA ERNAKULAM DIST. 
682027

84.00

11097 JOSPAUL M X
MADATHI PARAMBIL CHENNUR KOTHAD P.O 

,SOUTH CHITTOOR VIA ERNAKULAM DIST. 
682027

84.00

11099 ANNAMKUTTY POULOSE
PUTHUSERRY HOUSE OLANAD VARAPUZHA 

P.O -683 517 ERNAKULAM DIST. 683517
42.00

11100 JOJAN P ANTONY
PUTHUSERRY HOUSE PUTHENPALLY 

VARAPUZHA P.O -683 517 ERNAKULAM DIST. 
683517

189.00

11104 SAJU JOSEPH
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE, THUNDATHUMKADAVU 
VARAPUZHA P.O -683 517 ERNAKULAM DIST. 

683517
294.00

11107 POULOSE T T
THEKKINEDATH HOUSE KOONAMMAVU P.O -

683 518 ERNAKULAM DIST.  683518
63.00

111163 ALIAS A V
ALUCKAL (H) PEECHANICKAD  (SOUTH) 

PULIYANAM PO ANGAMALY 683590
630.00

11117 SHEELA VARGHESE
KARUMATHY  HOUSE AVANAMCODE , 

CHOWARA. PO ALWAYE    683 571  683571
42.00

11119 JOSHI T A
THATTARASSERY VEEDU CHIRAKKAKAM 

VARAPUZHA P.O -683 517 ERNAKULAM DIST. 
683517

63.00

11125 THOMAS T V
THURUVUNGAL HOUSE 

THUNDATHUMKADAVU VARAPUZHA P.O -
683 517 ERNAKULAM DIST. 683517

63.00

11129 MARY AUGESTINE
PARUMBATHUSSARY HOUSE 

KODUVAZHANGA NEERIKODE P.O 
ERNAKULAM DIST. 682001

42.00

11135 JESSY THOMAS
THALIATH HOUSE PUTHENPALLY VARAPUZHA 

P.O -683 517 ERNAKULAM DIST. 683517
84.00

11137 LUCY ANTONY
THALIATH HOUSE SANGEETH, PUTHENPALLY 
VARAPUZHA P.O -683 517 ERNAKULAM DIST. 

683517
42.00

11147 ROSE PAUL MOOLAN
MOOLAN HOUSE OLANAD VARAPUZHA P.O -

683 517 ERNAKULAM DIST. 683517
56.00



11151 VARGHESE PAUL & CO.
VETAS PHARMACEUTICALS BUILDINGS CAICO 

ROAD TRICHUR-680006  680006
441.00

11167 JOSE A KALLIAN
KALLIATH HOUSE OLLUR P.O -680 306 

TRICHUR DIST.  680306
273.00

111748 KISHORE ARORA H-1/A KALKAJI   NEW DELHI 110019 525.00
111772 RAMANI M 26 M K N ROAD GUINDY  CHENNAI 600032 12600.00

111896 EPHRAIM PUAL MAMPILLY
REPUBLIC HOUSE OPP. GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL  

NARAKKAL 682505
2100.00

111971 JACOB M V
MOOSARICTH HOUSE ULLANNUR PO  KERALA 

689503
7455.00

11199 FRANCIS C R
CHIRAYATH HOUSE MARTHA BHAVAN ROAD 
KIZHAKKUMPATTUKARA, TRICHUR 680 005 

KERALA 680005
2100.00

11201 FLORENCE M J
CHIRAYATH HOUSE MARTHA BHAVAN ROAD 
KIZHAKKUMPATTUKARA, TRICHUR 680 005 

KERALA 680005
6300.00

112067 SIPRA SEAL 44 SIKDARPARA STREET   KOLKATA 700007 21.00
11245 JOY PANAYIL KOSHY P O BOX NO:5326 DUBAI U A E  0 2100.00

11274 ROSE THALIATH
C/O MATHEW THALIATH THE FEDERAL BANK 

LTD PANAMPILLY NAGAR COCHIN 682001
63.00

11279 ANJU CATHRINE
C/O JOSEMON PUTHUSSERY PUTHUSSERY 

HOUSE VARAPUZHA  683517
126.00

11280 ANU TREASA
C/O JOSEMON PUTHUSSERY PUTHUSSERY 

HOUSE VARAPUZHA  683517
126.00

11288 ZACHARIAH P A
ASHA NIVAS ESTATE THENGAMOM P O 

ADOOR  691523
700.00

11292 JOY B T (PROF.)
DEPT. OF HISTORY U C COLLEGE ALWAYE, 

ERNAKULAM KERALA 683101
126.00

11302
JOSEPH ANTONY 

VALIAVEETTIL
XIX/1127, PD ROAD PALLURUTHY COCHIN -6 

KERALA 682006
3150.00

1132 POULOSE K M
KOTTAKKAL HOUSE, NAYATHODE PO, 

ANGAMALLY.  683592
1260.00

1134 THOMMAN P P
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE, OLANAD, VARAPUZHA 

POST.  683517
63.00

113695 ANNAMMA THOMAS
THAMA BHAVAN VAZHAKKALA VILLAGE 

KANAYANNUR TALUK ERNAKULAM 0
2100.00

11372 VARGHESE THARIATH
AKKUNATH HOUSE VARAPUZHA LANDING 

ERNAKULAM -683 517 KERALA 683517
84.00

113757 SANGITA SETHIA
C/O LALIT KUMAR SETHIA C R MARKET (2ND 

FLOOR) N B ROAD TEZPUR 784001
700.00

11384 VARGHESE AJR
THENGAPURACKAL HOUSE CHIRAKKAKOM 
VARAPUZHA, ERNAKULAM KERALA 683517

126.00

113904
DOMBIVLI NAGARI 

SAHAKARI BANK LTD

RECOVERY DEPT  CENTRAL OFFICE 1ST FLOOR 
GURU PRASAD BEHIND SHIVAJI STATUE 

MANPADA ROAD DOMBIVLI (EAST) 421201
4200.00

113940 SIVAPRASAD THAMPURAN
G-A, THRAYEESA GARDENS NEW ROAD, FORT, 

TRIPUNITHURA COCHIN KERALA 682301
1050.00

114113 ANI VIJAYAN
ANI NIVAS THOTTAPPALLY PO 

AMBALAPUZHA ALAPPUZHA DIST  KERALA 
688563

1050.00

114158 GOPALAKRISHNAN KUNJI
FEDERAL BANK LTD S & T DEPARTMENT HEAD 

OFFICE ALWAYE 683102
63.00

11418 JOSE K T
KULANGARA HOUSE MOOKKANNUR P.O, 

SOUTH ATTARA ZION JUNCTION, 
ERNAKULAM 683 577 KERALA 683577

168.00

114229 SHYAMALI SARKAR
14/139 GOLF CLUB ROAD UDAY SANKAR 

SARANI  KOLKATA 700033
1400.00

114347 KAMLESH KUMAR 309/2 JAGRITI VIHAR   MEERUT CITY 250005 700.00

114446 ALIAS P V PUNNACKAL HOUSE   KOLENCHERRY 682311 1260.00

114447 JACOB P VARGHESE PUNNACKAL (H)   KOLENCHERRY 682311 700.00



114454 JISHNU D
C/O T N DAMODARAN NAMBOOTHIRI 

FEDERAL BANK REGIONAL OFFICE KOTTAYAM 
0

2800.00

11447 PUTHENPEEDIKA G Z
PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL HOUSE 

THOTTUMUGHAM P.O ALWAYE KERALA 
683105

441.00

114581 SHEELA BABU
PANICKARETHU HOUSE NJAKKANAL PO 

KRISHNAPURAM ALAPPUZHA DIST 690533
3150.00

114664 BHANWAR LAL P JAIN
A/301 POONAM ASTHAL BLDG TIRUPATI 
NAGAR  PHASE-1 VIRAR (W) DIST.THANA 

401303
49.00

11470 RATHEESH KRISHNAN
DEVAKI NIVAS EDAYAPURAM ALWAYE -683 

101 KERALA 683101
1050.00

11472 BINDHU LONAPPAN
MANGALAN HOUSE MELOOR PIN 680 311 

KERALA 680311
63.00

114765 ROSILY JOSEPH ANNAMMA SIMON
KOITHARA HOUSE H NO 28/858 

KADAVANTHARA PO COCHIN 682020
1050.00

114792 DEVASSY P C
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE NEDUVANNOOR, 

CHOWARA (P.O) ALUVA (VIA), ERNAKULAM 
(DIST) KERALA 0

1400.00

114819 ROBIN MATHAI BOBIN MATHAI EDAYANAL HOUSE VADAVUCODE   0 4200.00

114875 NEENA TONY
THANICKAL KODAM KANDATH HOUSE SION 
NAGAR KADUKUTHY PO VIA CHALAKUDI 0

619.50

11489 VARGHESE C M
CHIRAPPANATH KADUKUTTY POST, 

CAHALAKUDY VIA TRICHUR DT. KERALA 
680315

126.00

11507 ANNIE VARGHESE
MADASSERY (KUNDIL) HOUSE NEAR 

ST.MARY'S CHURCH, MOOKKANNOOR 
ERNAKULAM 683 577 KERALA 683577

126.00

115071 JERIN NEENA JOSEPH
H NO 32/1116 MADATHIPARAMBU 

PALARIVATTOM PO  COCHIN 682025
294.00

115072 CHERIAN JOSEPH
H NO 32/1116 MADATHIPARAMBU 

PALARIVATTOM PO  COCHIN 682025
294.00

11510 PREMANANDAN P.V
PAYANINGAL HOUSE P.O PALLIPORT PIN 683 

515 KERALA 683515
1197.00

115115 MINAL BUDAWANWALA
23, ANNAPURNA MARG KACHROUD UJJAIN 

(DIST) MADHYA PRADESH 456224
1239.00

115117 KUNJOONJAMMA JOHN JIKKY JOHN
CHUZHUKUNNIL PAZHAVANGADI (P.O), 

RANNI PATHANAMTHITTA (DIST) KERALA 
689673

17850.00

11515 VARGHESE M J
MULAVARICKAL HOUSE VARAPUZHA 

LANDING P.O PIN -683 517 KERALA 683517
126.00

115207 SANGEETA AGARWAL
C/O DEEPAK KUMAR TULSIAN THE 

MAKESWORTH ENTERPRISES 156A LENIN 
SARANI KOLKATA 700013

7938.00

115223 ANUJ BANSAL
C/O SUSHIL ENTERPRISES RAILWAY ROAD 

SIRHIND FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB 140406
7.00

115243 RUGNATHSINH G THAKOR
15, GURUKRUPA SOCIETY OPP.SAHAYOG 

GORWA  BARODA 390016
1050.00

115260 AJI P KURIAN ABY P KURIAN ANI P KURIAN
S/O P M KURIAKOSE PATHICKAL HOUSE 

PERUMBAVOOR (P.O) KERALA 0
3150.00

115338 JEE VINCENT THALIATH
THALIATH HOUSE PUTHENPALLY VARAPUZHA 

P O ERNAKULAM 683517
14.00

115365 NEENA MITTAL MUKESH MITTAL
15/265 PANCH PEER STREET NOORIGATE 

UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282002
14.00

115398 LEELAMMA ABRAHAM
VALIAPARAMPIL HOUSE 

SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM (P.O) KOTTAYAM 
KERALA 686532

4200.00

115471 SHERRIN M ESMAIL
C/O SHIRAZ M EZMAIL PUTHEN BUNGLOW 

PANDAKASALA CHIRAYINKEEZH  
TRIVANDURM DIST 0

2450.00

115504 BABU KURIAKOSE
MECKAMALIL CHERUKUNNAM 

ASSAMANNOOR P O ERNAKULAM 683549
1050.00



115581 RUBY REJU JACOB K REJU
MOTTAVUMGAL HOUSE PAZHAMTHOTTAM 

(P.O) KUMARAPURAM KERALA 0
1575.00

115659 AARATHI BOOB
C/O VINOD MARKETING LTD. COTTON 

MERCHANTS, 12-7-170/2 INDUSTRIAL AREA, 
HYDERABAD ROAD RAICHUR 584102

3486.00

115668 SOMA NATH
W/O DR.DIBYAJYOTI NATH 

MEHERPUR,OPPOSIT OLD POST OFFICE LANE 
SILCHAR DT.CACHAR,ASSAM 788015

1050.00

115694 ALPHONSA JACOB
W/O HACOB THADIKKARAN HOUSE 

EDATHURUTHY TRICHUR DIST 680703
182.00

115734 SRIGOPAL JHAWAR
B-198 FORTUNE PRIDE EXTENSION 

NR.TRILANGA  E/8 ARERA COLONY  BHOPAL 
462039

700.00

115739 MANJU RANI
A-24 RADHA SWAMI ROW HOUSE 

CHANAKYAPURI,GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD 
380061

350.00

115760
GOVIND KUMAR 

SHRIVASTAVA
M-303, GAUTAM NAGAR GOVINDPURA (P.O) 

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462023
700.00

11578 RAMESH V R
VATHERIPARAMBIL HOUSE KUZHUPILLY P.O 

AYYAMPILLY -682 501  682501
504.00

115808 PARAMESWARAN THAMPY PADMA KUMAR P
RAMARATHALAL VEEDU PARASSALA  

TRIVANDRUM 695502
2100.00

11582 NARAYANAN POTTI E
AMRITHAMANA KUNNUMPURAM EDAPALLY 

NORTH PO COCHIN 682024
56.00

115839 JOSEPH JUDE
VALIAVEETTIL 19/1127, P D ROAD 

PALLURUTHY KOCHI 682006
1575.00

115882 SAMAR KUMAR PAUL
BORDUBI P O HOOGRIJAN DT TINSUKIA  

ASSAM 786601
1400.00

115886 ASHISH GOYAL
C/O SRI JAY PRAKASH GOEL VEDPRAKASH 
RAMAWTAR NAWPUKHRI ROAD TINSUKIA 

786125
1050.00

115887 VIMALCHAND
C/O SANTOSHKUMAR 120 NORTH 

MADHAVARAM HIGH ROAD PERUMBER 
CHENNAI 600011

28.00

115972 ZUHARA RAFFIK
KANNAMKULATH HOUSE ULIYANNOOR P O 

ALWAYE  683108
924.00

115998 PABITHA SOJI
W/O SOJI T J THEKKINEDATH HOUSE 

KOONAMMAVO  P.O. ERNAKULAM 683518
21.00

116020 SUJOY DUTTA
C/O DUTTA BROS RYNJAH BAZAR  SHILLONG 

793006
3150.00

116051 JOSEPH EP
ELAVATHUNGAL HOUSE PARAKKADUVU   

683579
63.00

116061 ANITA B VARDHAN
322, COMMERCE HOUSE 140, N M ROAD 

FORT MUMBAI 400023
1858.50

116069
KATRAGADDA BHARAT 

RAM
S/O DR K NANDA KUMAR KAKATIYA CLINIC 57-

7-2 PATAMATA VIJAYAWADA 520010
3717.00

11607 VARGHESE N O
NALIATH HOUSE ATTARA, MOOKKANNOOR 
683 577 ERNAKULAM DIST. KERALA 683577

126.00

116076
SURENDRA SINGH 

MANOHAR
BICHLA-PANA, JOBNER JAIPUR  303328 3717.00

116079 RAVI KISHORE KODALI
C-6/1 NIT STAFF QUARTERS   WARANGAL 

506004
2100.00

11608 CELINE VARGHESE
NALIATH HOUSE ATTARA, MOOKKANNOOR 
683 577 ERNAKULAM DIST. KERALA 683577

84.00

116085 SHAJI T J
THELAPPILLIL HOUSE NEAR ZION CHURCH 
MOOKANNOOR  P.O. ERNAKULAM 683577

189.00

116095 KARTHIK SRINIVASAN
NO 117 2ND CROSS OMER LAYOUT 
BANASWADI  BANGALORE 560043

700.00

11611 SABU C PADAYATTIL
PADAYATTIL, PADUVAPURAM  -683 582 

ERNAKULAM DIST. KERALA 683582
168.00

116121 SHAJI T J
THELAPPILLIL HOUSE NEAR ZION CHURCH 

MOOKKANNOOR ERNAKULAM 683577
63.00



11613 BABY K P

S/O K A POULOSE, KUNNEKKADAN HOUSE 
POTHIYAKKARA, MANICKAMANGALAM, 

KALADY, ERNAKULAM DIST. 683 588 KERALA 
683588

84.00

11614 LUIS P P
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE MOOKKANNOOR -683 

577 ERNAKULAM DIST. KERALA 683577
315.00

116140 LOKESWARI SIRIGIRI
MIG-II,NO.252 IXTH PHASE KPHB HYDERABAD 

500072
2100.00

116143 SUNITHA T R
W/O T S RAJASEKHAR M D 43/54 MEHT 

PADMALAYAM  TELICHERRY 670101
2100.00

116149 NANDAKUMAR K G     0 42.00

116160 SHAJI T J
THELAPPILI HOUSE SEHION JUNCTION 

MOOKKANNOOR PO ERNAKULAM 683577
63.00

116205 KAPIL SHIVALIK 23/176,LODHI COLONY   NEW DELHI 110003 1050.00

116210 SAJI MATHEW
43 (16/263) POOVAPPALLIL(H) SYRIAN 

CHURCH ROAD  ALUVA 0
5586.00

116221 VISWANATHAN NAIR N
SISIRAM MUDAPURAM KIZHUVILAM 

TRIVANDRUM  695314
350.00

116233 CHERIAN C D
CHITTINAPPILLY HOUSE THURAVOOR PO  

KERALA 0
2100.00

116237 PRADEEP PATHWAYIL JOY OHIRATTOLIL,KANAM PO KOTTAYAM   0 262.50

116256 SANGEETHA DEVI JAIN
SETHI ENTERPRISE 5 BAROAH MARKET T R P 

ROAD FANCY BAZAAR GUWAHATI ASSAM 
781001

1050.00

116277 JAYASREE MR
TRIPTHI TC 15/2224 THAMPURAMMUKKM  

TRIVANDRUM 695037
7455.00

116340 ALEX MATHAI VARGHESE
KANAKALIL  TC 13/385  KUNNUKUZHY 

TRIVANDRUM 695035
2450.00

116379 SURESH S
T C 37/811 THEKKENADA STREET FORT  

TRIVANDRUM 695023
700.00

11640 GEORGE KOTTACKAL
KOTTACKAL, NEAR EAST CHURCH 

ANGAMALLY -683 572 ERNAKULAM DIST. 
KERALA 683572

147.00

116401 MAMMEN P N
PALLITHEKETHIL  MULAKUZHA PO 

CHENGANOOR 689505
350.00

116424 BRAHM VADINI
RETD PRINCIPAL, OPPOSITE HEAD POST 
OFFICE, UDHAMPUR J7 K STATE 182101

1050.00

116425 AJAY KUMAR BANSAL HUF
C/O BANSAL HARDWARE STORES HINDI 

SCHOOL COMPLEX  A/P KANTABANJI (ORISSA) 
767039

700.00

116426 AJAY KUMAR BANSAL HUF
C/O BANSAL HARDWARE STORES HINDI 

SCHOOL COMPLEX  A/P KANTABANJI (ORISSA) 
767039

700.00

116427 AJAY KUMAR BANSAL HUF
C/O BANSAL HARDWARE STORES HINDI 

SCHOOL COMPLEX  A/P KANTABANJI (ORISSA) 
767039

700.00

116428 SREEKUMAR B VAIKKALAM VEEDU PULIMATH PO   695612 350.00
116455 BALAVENKAT RAMAN K 114, BIG BAZAR   PALANI 624601 217.00

116479 THANKAPPAN N
THOMVEETTIL MANNANCHERRY PO  KERALA 

688538
700.00

116514 JERIN GEORGE K
KALLELY (H) BEHIND R C CHURCH  

CHALAKUDY 680307
693.00

11652 BIJU BEHNAN
KOORAN HOUSE POICKATUSERY, 

CHENGAMANAD P.O ALWAYE -683 578 
KERALA 683578

378.00

116541 MANZIL VIJAY NANAVATI
A 3 MANALI PARK JUDGES BUNGALOW NR 

RAJPATH ROW HOUSES CROSS ROAD  
AHMEDABAD 380015

2100.00

116544
PATEL JYOTSHNA 

MAHESHBHAI
D 22 005 YOGINAGAR BORIVALI  WEST 

MUMBAI 400091
1050.00

116560 DINESH KUMAR SETHI
JAIN STEEL AND ALLOYS 1ST FLOOR II 

SUMBUOSS STREET MANNADY CHENNAI 
600001

7.00

116577 BABITA AGARWAL
54 NAMMALWAR STREET 4TH FLOOR, 

SOWCARPET CHENNAI-79 600079
700.00



116653 BABITA AGARWAL
54, NAMMALWAR STREET 4 TH FLOOR 

SOWCARPET CHENNAI 600079
1400.00

11668 BINO JOSEPH
TC 2/1538, KOTTARA LANE GOUREESA 

PATTOM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA 
695004

1134.00

116744 DEVASSYKUTTY A K
S/O ARICKAT DEVASSY KOCHUVAREED OPP 
PHC QUARTERS ALOOR PO  THRISSUR DIST 

VIA KALLETTUMKARA KERALA 680683
7.00

116755 BAIJU ARICKAT
R .M.H.S.S IN MALA ROAD 

(VIA)KALLETTUMKARA ALOOR PO 680683
14.00

11677 PIP JOUSEPH
CHITTAPARAMBIL HOUSE MOOKKANNUR P.O 

VIA KARUKUTTY KERALA 683577
63.00

11680 DEEPA PHILIP
PARAMBY HOUSE MAMBRA P.O VIA KORATTY  

680308
42.00

116811 ALEYAMMA GEORGE
W/O LATE GEORGE SIMON 

NADUKURUSHUNKAL HOUSE KOLENCHERY  
682311

1050.00

116830 VALSAMMA EAPEN CHERIAN EAPEN
QUARTER NUMBER 205 FACT TOWNSHIP 
AMBALAMEDU PO KOCHI KERALA 682303

3.50

116855
CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL 

FUND A/c GAD 1

HDFC BANK LTD  TRADE WORLD A-WING 
GROUND FLOOR  KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND 

SENAPATI BAPT MARG LOWER PAREL 
MUMBAI 400013

700.00

11686 DINU JOSEPH
TC 2/1538, KOTTARA LANE GOUREESA 

PATTOM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA 
695004

126.00

116880 VALSA CHERIAN
THALIATH HOUSE MITTINAKKAM 

VARAPPUZHA P O ERNAKULAM 683517
525.00

1169 JOSE N J
NJALIATH HOUSE, MOOKKANNOOR PO, 

ANGAMALLY VIA.  683577
588.00

116912 KUMARI VARGHESE
PALAPPILLIL HOUSE GREENS ROAD, COLLEGE 
JUNCTION KOTHAMANGALAM ERNAKULAM 

686691
2100.00

116942 RANI PAUL SHERLY PAUL
PADINJARE POTTAKKERY THYCKATTUSSERY 
VILLAGE CHERTHALA TALUK ALAPPUZHA 0

6300.00

116966 SUJA SHAJI
CHENGAMANATTU (H) CHELAD P O KALLAD 

VIA. KOTHAMANGALAM 686681
315.00

117007 R RAJAMANI
20 AKE STREET TIRUCHENGODU  NAMAKKAL 

637211
70.00

117026 GREESHMA M S
'SREEGIRI', T C 6/1683/(1) VETTAMUKKU 

TIRUMALA P O TRIVANDRUM 695006
1858.50

11708 GEORGE JOSE
PYNADATHU HOUSE KARIKODE KARUKUTTY 

P.O KERALA 683576
126.00

11709 ANTONY JOSEPH
KULANGARA HOUSE MOOKKANNOOR P.O 

ERNAKULAM 683 577 KERALA 683577
420.00

11711 JOSE K M
KURIYATHAN HOUSE MOOKKANNOOR P.O 

ERNAKULAM 683 577 KERALA 683577
168.00

11714 JAMES M J
MANGALY HOUSE KIDANGOOR ERNAKULAM 

DIST. KERALA 683591
336.00

117162 MADHURI SUBBARAO
443, 4TH CROSS AMC LYT VIDYARANYAPURA 

BANGALORE 560097
619.50

11720 JOY P A
POONOLIL HOUSE KALADY P.O ERNAKULAM 

683 574 KERALA 683574
504.00

11721 BEENA ANTONY
KULANGARA HOUSE KIDANGOOR P.O, 

ANGAMALLY  VIA ERNAKULAM 683 591 
KERALA 683591

84.00

117237 SIVADASAN NAIR K P
GIREESA MANDIRAM 201/13 NETHAJI ROAD 

ALWAYE ALUVA KERALA STATE 683101
3297.00

117276 SAINABA ABDULKAREEM
THOTTIPA RAMBU HOUSE VELIYATHUNADU 

EAST UC COLLEGE (PO) KARUMALLUR 
ERNAKULAM (DIST) 683102

1400.00

117311 RENU KANWAR VANDANA KATOCH
H-24 2ND FLOOR KAILASH COLONY  NEW 

DELHI 110048
2100.00

117322 ANIL GEORGE
2395, 15B CROSS 24 MAIN, SECTOR - 1 HSR 

LAYOUT BANGALORE 560102
1575.00



117345 VAMADEVAN T V
THAIPARAMBIL HOUSE KANGIRAMCHIRA  

ALAPPUZHA 688007
784.00

11735 JOSE P V
POOTHULILL HOUSE ST:VINCENT ROAD, 

NORTH POST ERNAKULAM DIST. 682 018 
KERALA 682018

441.00

11737 TONY GEORGE
MANGALLY HOUSE CHULLY P.O, VIA  

ANGAMALLY ERNAKULAM DIST. KERALA 
683572

84.00

11739 STANLY PAUL
PATHIKUDIYIL HOUSE KARIMANOOR P O 

THODUPUZHA KERALA 685581
168.00

117432 JOY THOMAS
PUTHUR HOUSE PARAPPUR PO  TRICHUR 

680552
350.00

117457 SANDHYA CHAKRABORTY
VILL TERAPEKHIA PO MAHISHADAL DIST 

MIDNAPUR WEST BENGAL 721628
1078.00

117459 JOSEPH T J
MUNDACKAL RAMAPURAM BAZAR PO PALA, 

KOTTAYAM DIST KERALA 686576
2100.00

11747 MARY PAUL
PETTAH HOUSE PONEKKARA, ELAMAKKARA 

P.O COCHIN -26 KERALA 682026
63.00

117503 RAVI BHUSHAN SINGH
H.NO.245 SONARI WEST LAYOUT ROAD NO.6 

POST SONARI JAMSHEDPUR 831011
350.00

11755 ROSEMEY J KAREDAN
D/O JOHNSON K C KAREDAN HOUSE, 

MURINGOOR P.O TRICHUR DT. 680 316 
KERALA 680316

42.00

117553 CHIRAG PRADEEP DALAL
RUPAYATHAN 6TH FLOOR  I R L A VILE PARLE 

(EAST) BOMBAY 400059
175.00

11756 ANIL J KAREDAN
S/O JOHNSON K C KAREDAN HOUSE, 

MURINGOOR P.O TRICHUR DT. 680 316 
KERALA 680316

84.00

117584 SARO THARYAN
NO.4058 SECTOR-D POCKET - IV VASANT 

KUNJ NEW DELHI 110070
1575.00

117589 KAMALJEET CHADHA
SAMRIDHI, JANKI APTS INNER CIRCLE ROAD 

CONTRACTORS AREA, BISTUPUR 
JAMSHEDPUR 831001

700.00

11759 VERONICA THOMAS
NETTIKADEN HOUSE, MELUR - 680 311 

TRICHUR DT. KERALA 680311
504.00

117612 INDIRA DEVI RAVINDRAN
SREEKOVIL HOUSE SANTHI LANE 

THOTTAKKATTUKARA, ALWAYE ERNAKULAM 
DIST 683108

42.00

11765 SIGI MOOTHEDAN
MOOTHEDAN HOUSE CONVENT ROAD 
CHALAKUDY -680 307 KERALA 680307

168.00

117656 RINTU MONDAL
165/12 PARUI KANCHA ROAD KOLKATA 

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION BEHALA SOUTH 
24 PARGANAS KOLKATA 700061

70.00

117665 RAMA RANI DAS
SKG ROAD HATTHUBA  P.O. HABRA PS 24 PGS 

NORTH DIST 743269
6300.00

117670 RAMANI VISHAL BABUBHAI
VISHAL SARDAR NAGAR SOCIETY MANDI 

ROAD RAJKOT 360004
1400.00

11771 JOSEPHINE MATHACHAN
CHIRAMEL HOUSE KADUKUTTY P.O,  VIA  

CHALAKUDY TRICHUR DIST. 680 315 KERALA 
680315

21.00

11777 VARGHESE THATTIL (FR.)
VICAR LITTLE FLOWER CHURCH FORT COCHIN 

KUNNUMPURAM 682 001 KERALA 682001
546.00

117773 RAJAN M V
MECKAMALIL HOUSE VAIKARA  P.O. 

PERUMBAVOOR ERNAKULAM DIST 683549
3500.00

117780 SUMEET CHAWLA
R/O.6/60, ROAD NO.60 PUNJABI BAGH WEST 

NEW DELHI 110026
928.90

117789 ALOK   KAPOOR
C 36 DUGGAL COLONY KHANPUR  NEW DELHI 

110062
206.50

117791 VIDYA P S
KAILASH WARRIAM ROAD M G ROAD PO 

KOCHI 682016
1050.00

1178 ABOO V
VARIKODAN HOUSE, KODUR PO, 

MALAPPURAM DISTRICT.  676504
11172.00

117873 MAYUR VORA
BEHIND DURGA FUELS GONDWARA RING 

ROAD 02  RAIPUR CG 493221
1050.00



117902 KAILASBEN KANSARA
NO.2, NANDANVAN OPP. TOWNHALL ELLIS 

BRIDGE AHMEDABAD 380006
2100.00

117923 JOSE V P
VADAKEPURATHAN HOUSE CHERANALLOOR 

POST KOOVAPPADY ERNAKULAM 683544
21.00

117942 BEENA A G
W/O.  LORAULE THEKKUMPURAM, M K A  IV 

/336 PARAPPUKARA  POST  THRISSUR 680310
287.00

117964 HUBERT Y J
JAYAAR  COTTAGE RANDAR POST 
MUVATTUPUZHA KERALA 686661

1050.00

117971 JOSE P V
VADAKEPURATHAN HOUSE CHERANALOOR 

POST KOOVAPPADY VIA ERNAKULAM 683544
21.00

117979 SHAJI T J
THELAPPILLILE HOUSE MOOKKANNOOR P O 
KOKKUNNU ANGAMALLY  KERALA 683577

819.00

117997 RADHEY SHYAM BHATIA
HOUSE NO 766 GANDHI COLONY GALI NO 10 

MUZAFFAR NAGAR U P 251001
350.00

118015 SANTHA MATHEW
PERUMPILLICHIRA HOUSE 

KOTHAMANGALAM  KERALA 686691
630.00

118026 PAUL C GEORGE
CHILMBATHU HOUSE COLLOCTORATE POST  

KOTTAYAM 686002
700.00

118032 JOLY FRANCIS
PORUTHUKARAN HOUSE VENDORE, CANAL 

STOP ALAGAPPANAGAR PO THRISSUR 680302
1050.00

118069 RANU TIWARI MISHRA VEENA TIWARI
HOUSE NO.1477/1 GANGA SAGAR GARHA 

JABALPUR JABALPUR PAURUWA  M P 482003
1400.00

118070 SHAJI T J
THALAPPILLIL HOUSE, NEAR ZION CHURCH,  

MOOKKANNOOR 683577
189.00

118071
NITESH BHIKHALA 

PARDESHI

NEHRU COLONY CHINCHPADA PATIBEDAKI 
NANDUBAR MAHARASHTRA NANDUBAR 

425417
38.50

118072 SUMAN BHATIA RAJ KUMAR BHATIA
FLAT NO 2411  SECTOR - D  POCKET 2 VASANT 

KUNJ  NEW DELHI 110070
2100.00

1184 PHILIPS C P C-59, NDSE PART-1, N E W   D E L H I   110049 6300.00

11844 MARY
W/O BABY M V, MANGALY HOUSE P.O 

ANAPPARA (VIA) MANJAPRA ERNAKULAM 
KERALA 695545

252.00

11878 SANTHOSH ZACHARIA
VII/268, PUTHUSSERY HOUSE MOOKKANNUR 

P.O ERNAKULAM 683 577 KERALA 683577
42.00

11883 PAUL KURIAKOSE
KOORAN HOUSE, H.NO:516 EAST KORATTY 

TRICHUR 680 308 KERALA 680308
189.00

11891 JESSY GEORGE
CHAKIATH MOODA HOUSE CARMEL GIRI, 
KARUKUTTY P.O ERNAKULAM DT. KERALA 

683576
63.00

11892 JOSE P V
PALATTY KOONATHAN DEVAGIRI ANAPPARA  

PIN 683 581 KERALA 683581
756.00

11894 ANTONY P V
PUTHEEN HOUSE EDAKUNNU P.O, 

PADUVAPURAM ERNAKULAM DT. KERALA 
682001

133.00

11903 KRISHNA PILLAI C N
CHAKKASSERI HOUSE, CHOORAKODE 

PATTIMATTAM P.O ERNAKULAM DIST. 683 
562 KERALA 683562

126.00

11910 LATHA C G
CHILAMBIPARAMBIL, H.NO: XIX/167 P J E , 

PALLURUTHY, COCHIN 682 006 KERALA 
682006

5250.00

11919 JIJO KOCHAPPU
EDATTUKARAN NEITHAKUDY MALA 680 732 

KERALA 680732
168.00

11926 ROSY P S
PALATHAYIL HOUSE PUTHENPALLY , 

VARAPUZHA P.O ERNAKULAM DIST. 683 517 
KERALA 683517

63.00

11929 MARY ANTONY THALIATH
THALIATH HOUSE, PUTHENPALLY, 

VARAPUZHA ERNAKULAM DIST. 683 517 
KERALA 683517

252.00



11938 JOSEPH P P
PUTHUSSERY, PUTHENPALLY CHIRAKKAKOM, 
VARAPUZHA P.O ERNAKULAM DIST. 683 517 

KERALA 683517
42.00

11945 SAGI V M
VAZHUVELIL HOUSE KOONAMMAVU P.O 

ERNAKULAM DIST. 683 518 KERALA 683518
63.00

11956 VALSA CHERIYAN
THALIATH HOUSE MUTTINAKOM, 

VARAPUZHA P.O ERNAKULAM DIST. 683 517 
KERALA 683517

126.00

11957 LAISA MATHEW
THALIATH HOUSE MANNAMTHURUTH, 

VARAPUZHA P.O ERNAKULAM DIST. 683 517 
KERALA 683517

294.00

11961
ROSE MOLE ANTONY 

THALIATH

C/O T P ANTONY, THALIATH HOUSE 
PUTHENPALLY, VARAPUZHA P.O ERNAKULAM 

683 517 KERALA 683517
252.00

11962 LIZA AUGUSTINE
THALIATH HOUSE, "RIVER VIEW" 

PUTHENPALLY, VARAPUZHA P.O ERNAKULAM 
683 517 KERALA 683517

42.00

11965 AJIN ISAC
S/O A R ISACC ARACKAL HOUSE, 

KOONAMMAVU P.O ERNAKULAM 683 518 
KERALA 683518

84.00

11971 LISSY THARIATH
AKKUNNATH HOUSE, 183/XV VARAPUZHA 

LANDING P.O ERNAKULAM 683 517 KERALA 
683517

126.00

11978 MINU MARY ANNA
D/O SRI. JOSEMON PUDUSSERY PUTHUSSERY 

HOUSE, PUTHENPALLY VARAPUZHA, 
ERNAKULAM 683 517 KERALA 683517

84.00

11982 FRANCE P J
CHIRAMEL PADINJARATHALA HOUSE 

PUTHENPEEDIKA P.O TRICHUR DT. KERALA 
680642

1134.00

11995 ANITHA A J

AMBALATHUNGAL HOUSE 
KODAMKULANGARA, EROOR SOUTH P.O 
TRIPUNITHURA. ERNAKULAM -682 302. 

KERALA 682302

819.00

11998 THOMAS ANTONY
THOOMPUNKAL HOUSE ANGADY, 

CHANGANACHERRY KOTTAYAM KERALA 
686101

84.00

1200 JACOB K S KADAMPLAVIL, THUMBAMON POST.   689502 8400.00

1203 ABDULLA M
P W D   CONTRACTOR, CHENGALA POST, 

KASARGOD.  670121
700.00

12055 UMMACHAN GEORGE
THALIATH HOUSE CHIRAKKAGAM, 

VARAPUZHA P.O ERNAKULAM DIST. 683 517 
KERALA 683517

168.00

12056 PAI M A T
ADVOCATE "NANDINI" 46/2107(A), S.R.M 
ROAD COCHIN -682 018 KERALA 682018

63.00

12109 USMAN M Y
S/O M A YOUSEF MEZHUKKATTIL HOUSE, 

ASOKAPURAM P.O ALWAYE. KERALA 683101
63.00

12119 POLY THALIATH T J
THALIATH HOUSE,NO:X/126A PUTHENPALLY, 
VARAPUZHA P.O ERNAKULAM DIST. 683 517 

KERALA 683517
168.00

12136 JERARD P V
PAYYAPPILLY HOUSE MOOKKANNUR 

ERNAKULAM 683 577 KERALA 683577
42.00

12151 CYRIAC STEPHEN
PATHUPARAYIL HOUSE UZHAVOOR P.O 
KOTTAYAM DT. 686 634 KERALA 686634

84.00

12153 INDIRA KURUP
CHANDRALAYAM FORTROAD N.PARUR - 683 

513 KERALA 683513
504.00

12154 MARY GEEVARGHESE
KOZHIKAL HOUSE CHERAI P.O N.PARUR 

KERALA 683514
126.00

12155 PHILOMINA THOMAS
EDAYANICKATTU HOUSE ANTHINADU P.O 
KOTTAYAM DIST. 686 651 KERALA 686651

1050.00

12174 JOSEPH T U
THALIYATH HOUSE SANTI NAGAR THEVARA 

COCHIN 682013
252.00

12239 LILLY ANTONY
MANGALY HOUSE THURAVOOR P O 

ANGAMALY  688532
3150.00



12252 MOHAMMED K
KALLADI HOUSE KOTTOPADAM P.O. (VIA) 

MANNARGHAT COLLEGE PALGHAT DT, 
KERALA 678604

2100.00

12260 RAJAGOPALAN P K
PULAKKATTUTHODI HOUSE ANAMANGAD 
P.O.- 679357 MALAPPURAM DT KERALA 

679357
70.00

123 MUSTHAFA N MERCHANT   ALWAYE 683101 5586.00

12374 AYSHA LAILA M P A
LABNA MAHAL VETTAM P.O. TIRUR - 2, 

MALAPPURAM DT, KERALA 676102
2100.00

12401 SANTHOSH KUMAR K R
KALLADA HOUSE THANISSERRY P.O. 

IRINJALAKUDA, TRICHUR DT KERALA - 680 
701 680701

1750.00

1250 KURIAN THOMAS
KILIMALA PUTHENPURAYIL, PAMPADY, 

KOTTAYAM DISTRICT.  686502
2100.00

12585 ABDUL AZEEZ K K
K.K. HOUSE KUMARANALLORE P.O. (VIA) 

MUKKOM KERALA - 673 602 673602
1400.00

12708 JOSHY LAL PELLISSERY
S/O P.D. VAREED PELLISSERY HOUSE OLLUR 
P.O., TRICHUR DT KERALA - 680 306 680306

2100.00

12770 YESHODHARAN K S
KALLAMPATTUMADATHIL KOLERI P.O. 

WYNAD DT KERALA 673001
350.00

12787
MATHEW ABRAHAM M 

(DR)
MANGARA HOUSE PUSHPAGIRI 

TALIPARAMBA PO  670141
21000.00

12830 PADMANABHAN K M
VIJAYA CHEMICAL AGENCIES ULICKAL 

CANNANORE DT KERALA 670705
350.00

12835 BALAGOPALAN K K
MANOJ NIVAS PERUMPARAMBA IRITTY P.O. 

KERALA - 670 703 670703
3150.00

12898 JOS M D
SNEHA BHAVAN MURIYAD TRICHUR DIST 

KERALA 680594
2100.00

12906 BABU GEORGE
ROSE VILLA ALAPATT CROSS ROAD 

RAVIPURAM KOCHI 682015
1050.00

12923 ABDUL SALAM V A
VALIYARA HOUSE EDAVANAKAD P O 
ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 682502

2100.00

12924 SALAM V S
VADAKKE VEETIL EDAVANAKAD P O 
ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 682502

700.00

12934 ZAKIR HUSSAIN K K
KAKKAT HOUSE 7/67, EDAVANAKAD P O 

ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 682502
812.00

12946 GEORGE JOSEPH
THEVARCAD HOUSE VADAKKENCHERRY 
PALGHAT DIST KERALA 678 683 678683

3150.00

13105 SURENDRAN
PARETHAZE BISONIVALLY P O IDUKKI DIST 

KERALA 685570
1575.00

13216 LATHA SUKUMARAN
SIMILIA PACHALAM,COCHIN - 12 

ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 682012
3150.00

13237 AUGUSTINE P V
PARAPPIL HOUSE KADAVANTHARA COCHIN - 

682020 KERALA 682020
2100.00

13287 KOCHUNNY K P
KANDANTHARA HOUSE MUDICAL P O 

PERUMBAVOOR (VIA) 683547 KERALA 683547
1848.00

1330 BATTACHARYA A K
C1M1 601 CMDA NAGAR NR.WIRELESS GATE 
SEWLI P.O.TELELINI PARA KOLKATA 700121

2100.00

13374 SHAJI POULOSE M
KOCHUKUDIYIL KOTTAPPANA P O IDUKKI 

DIST,PIN 685508 KERALA 685508
4200.00

13388 KRISHNALAL P N
POLAKULATH HOUSE 

MAMANGALAM,ERNAKULAM KERALA  
682001

4200.00

13389 POULOSE K C
KARIVELY HOUSE AZAD LANE,ALWAYE 

683101 ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 683101
1575.00

13392 GEORGE KUTTY (MASTER)
CHAKKIATH VIII/323,CHERANELLOOR COCHIN 

682034,ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 682034
3150.00

13394 OMANA MATHEW
CHAKKIATH VIII/323,CHERANELLOOR COCHIN 

682034,ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 682034
1050.00

13395
MENTO MATHEW 

(MASTER)
CHAKKIATH VIII/323,CHERANELLOOR COCHIN 

682034,ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 682034
1050.00



13429 SUNNY MATHEW
KANDIRICKAL HOUSE MAILACOMBU P O 

IDUKKI DIST KERALA 685510
700.00

13451 ABDUL SALAM C M
CHANTHUKHANPARAMBIL HOUSE 

ERATTUPETTA KOTTAYAM DT KERALA 686122
700.00

1347 EPHREM (REV SR)
VIMALA BHAVAN NEAR N.P.O.L. 

THRIKKAKARA KOCHI 682021
630.00

1348 MARY MILLET (REV SR)
ST.JOSEPH CONVENT, BETHELEHAM, 

KARUKUTTY NORTH  683576
630.00

13490 JULIE SUSAN JOSHUA
C/O P.K THOMAS PUTHENVEETILOVIL 

ELANTHOOR P.O., PATHANAMTHITTA DT 
KERALA -689 643 689643

1050.00

1350 AMBUJAKSHI T
W/O LATE SRI.AYYAPPAN UNNI, 

PULIYAMAVUNGAL HOUSE, VALLUVALLY, 
KOONAMMAVU PO. 683518

252.00

13512 JENCY JOHNSONS
C/O JOHNSON KURIAN PANDARAKALAM 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, KOTTAYAM DT KERALA 

686562
3150.00

13608 JOHN E
EATTIMOOTTIL HOUSE, KUMPLAMPOIKA P O, 

PATHANAMTHITTA DT., KERALA - 689 661 
689661

350.00

1361 MADHUSUDANAN S
"AMBADI", 62/1756 LIBERTY LANE ASOKA 

ROAD, KALOOR KOCHI 682017
63.00

1363 THOMAS K J
KALARIKKAL, CHIRAKKAKOM, VARAPUZHA.  

683517
126.00

13680 ABRAHAM T G
CHERIPURATHU HOUSE, CHENGALAM P O, 
KOTTAYAM DT., 686 585, KERALA 686585

3150.00

13707 KURIAN K P
KANATTIL HOUSE, PARIYARAM P O, 
KOTTAYAM DIST., KERALA 686021

14910.00

13708 THOMAS O P
OTHARA HOUSE, PUTHUPALLY P O, 
KOTTAYAM DIST., KERALA 686011

3717.00

13789 SREEDHARAN NAIR K
PARAVELIL KANNADY P O ALLEPPEY DIST 

KERALA 688507
2100.00

13816 JESSY VARGHESE
VARIKKEL HOUSE KODUKULANJI P O  689508 

CHENGANNUR, ALLEPPEY DIST KERALA 
689508

5250.00

13894 HERSHAL V C
VALLOMTHAYYIL VETTAKKAL P O   688587 

SHERTALLAI,ALLEPPEY DIST KERALA 688587
1050.00

13961 PRASAD R
PUTHENPURACKAL 

ERUMAKUZHI,NOORANAD P O ALLEPPEY DIST 
KERALA 690504

9072.00

1405 JOSEPH M T
MEENAMKUNNEL HOUSE, VAZHITHALA PO, 

THODUPUZHA, IDIKKI DISTRICT.  685583
700.00

14071 BINU THANKACHEN
C/O K.THANKACEN MATTUPAVIL,ELAMPAL-

691322 PUNALUR KERALA 691322
10500.00

14150 RADHA SUDHAKARAN R
"NIDHY" POOVANATHUMMOODU, ELAMBA P 

O, VIA AVANAVANCHERRY, ATTINGAL, 
TRIVANDRUM DT., KERALA 695101

6300.00

14159 SALIHATH KASSIM
T C 9/311/1 JAWAHAR NAGAR, KAUDIAR, 

TRIVADNRUM DT., KERALA 695003
4200.00

14218 SEETHARAMIAH T N
SATHYA NARAYANA TRADERS, 61, MAMUL 
PET, BANGALORE, KARNARAKA - 560 053 

560053
8400.00

14219 SATHYA KUMAR T S
SATHYANARAYANA TRADERS 62, MAMULPET 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA - 560 053 560053

12600.00

14221 MURALI MOHAN C G
M P P HOUSE 87, 1ST CROSS, GANDHI NAGAR 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA - 560 009 560009
2100.00

14233 ARNAB KUMAR GHOSH
127(22) TAVEREKARA MAIN ROAD, 

CHIKADUGODI (NEAR PHILIPS BUISNESS 
CENTRE) BANGALORE 560029

12600.00

14235 KURIAN JOSEPH P
127(22) TAVEREKARA MAIN ROAD 

CHIKADUGODI BANGALORE 560029
700.00



14236 JOSEPH KURIAN
127 (22) TAVEREKARA MAIN ROAD 

CHIKKADUGODI BANGALORE 560029
7917.00

14248 RAVICHANDRAN P
20/11, PERUMAL KOIL ST. FORT COIMBATORE 

-641001 TAMILNADU 641001
4200.00

14260 FRANCIS JOY
KUNNATHU PARAMBIL HOUSE VENOOR 

ALATHUR P O, MALA, ANNAMANADA 
TRICHUR DT, KERALA 680732

1050.00

14262 EMANY SRIDEVI
W/O E.S. MURTY 2-28, "MARUTI", 

SAROORNAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH - 500 035 500035

9450.00

1429 GEORGE K V
KODIYATH, OONNUKAL, NELLIMATTOM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM.  686695
1750.00

14340 KANNAN K
35, VENKATAKRISHNA ROAD MADRAS - 600 

028 TAMIL NADU  600028
3150.00

14387 SAKTHIVEL G
88, THIRU NEELA KANDAR ST KITCHIPALAYAM 

SALEM - 15 TAMIL NADU - 636 015 636015
1617.00

14388 SIVAKUMAR G
88, THIRUNEELA KANDAR ST KITCHIPALAYAM 

SALEM - 15 TAMIL NADU - 636 015 636015
539.00

14389 CHELLAPPAN P
DEVAN TEXTILES 4, KRISHNA PUDUR 

AMMAPET SALEM -636003, TAMIL NADU 
636003

1050.00

14395 JAYAPAL K K
110A, A.V. IYER ST SHEVAPET SALEM -2 

TAMIL NADU - 686 002 686002
15750.00

14439 ABDUL BASHIDH M
"MAB COURT" 19/106, NORTH STREET 

KILAKARAI RAMIND DIST 623517
3850.00

14519 JACOB MATHEW
F1/5/1, SECTOR-5 OPP ESIS HOSPITALS VASHI 

NEW BOMBAY  400703
1050.00

1454 ASSAN KOYA M  (DR)
KOYA'S HOSPITAL, CHERUVANNOOR, FEROKE  

673631
2100.00

14549 BCL FORGINGS LIMITED
78 DR. A B ROAD WORLI BOMBAY - 18 

MAHARASHTRA 400018
4200.00

14556
PRATIBHA MAKARAND 

GADGIL

CHINTAMANI 17 MANIK NAGAR GANGAPUR 
ROAD NASIK - 422005 (MAHARASHTRA) 

422005
8400.00

14687 KARTICK RANJAN ROY
P-302, UNIQUE PARK CALCUTTA - 60 WEST 

BENGAL  700060
4200.00

14741 FARID AHMED
PROP-STANDARD TYRES G S ROAD SHILLONG - 

793001  793001
2100.00

14750
THOMAS THOTTUNGAL 

(FR)
BISHOP'S HOUSE TEZPUR ASSAM - 784001  

784001
4200.00

14819 RAMESH P
RESHMA ENTERPRISES 1516/36, 

KARIKKAMURI CROSS ROAD COCHIN-11  
682011

3150.00

14832 ABDULRAHIMAN K M
NOOR MAHAL, OPP.TOWN RAILWAY STN RD 

ERNAKULAM   682011
2100.00

14844 SIRAJ K A
MATHER PROJECTS & CONSTRUCTIONS LTD. 
KODIYATT CHAMBERS RAJAJI ROAD, COCHIN 

KERALA 682035
9450.00

14853 GEORGE M J LILA GEORGE
F-804, CONCORDE MIDWAY CITY APTS 

BASAPURA ROAD(OFF HOSA RD JN.) 
ELECTRONIC CITY P O BANGALORE 560100

3150.00

14877 JAWAHAR V C
VELLAYIKODATH HOUSE BOC ROAD 

PERUMBAVOOR ERNAKULAM DIST 683542
10500.00

14914 MOIDU HAJI
KERALA ROADWAYS LTD ZAMORIN COLLEGE 

NORTH ROAD CALICUT 673001
2100.00

14953 ANNAMMA CHERIAN
BINDU BHAVAN MADAVOORPARA 

BALARAMAPURAM  695501
1743.00

1499 KURIAKOSE V M
KINGINIMATTOM PO,   KOLENCHERRY. 

682311
29862.00

1500 SAIDALIKUTTY T K
PAINKANNURKALAM, PAINKANNIYUR PO, 

KUTTIPURAM.  679571
2100.00

15035 AMMINI KUMARAN
D/O LATE KUMARAN K I MAMBRAYIL S H 

MOUNT P O KOTTAYAM-6 686006
2100.00



15058 BEN JOSEPH
127 (22) TAVEREKARA MAIN ROAD 

CHIKADUGODI  BANGALORE 560029
32200.00

15089 ABOOBACKER A M
ANJIKATH HOUSE KAITHAPPADATHU 

THRIKKAKARA BMC PO  682021
10521.00

15253 USHA RAJAN K
KUZHUPPULLY HOUSE KANDANISSERRY P O 

TRICHUR DIST 680102 680102
350.00

1530 ESSA E K
EDATHULA KOZHATHUSSERI, 

KANNAMANGALAM PO, VENGARA, TIRUR.  
676318

2100.00

15313 JAYA KUMAR P K
JAYA ENGINEERING WORKS PEROOR ROAD 
ETTUMANNOOR KOTTAYAM DIST                6 

686631
350.00

15367 KORATH P U LEELA KORUTHU
PULINATTU HOUSE KEEZHILLAM ERNAKULAM 

DIST               683541  683541
2100.00

15391 THAMPI T K
THANNICKAMATTATHIL KOLENCHERY 

ERNAKUALM DIST 682311 682311
10500.00

15400 ABRAHAM M
NEDUMPURATHU HOUSE 

S.MAZHUVANNOOR P O ERNAKULAM DIST               
686690  686690

1575.00

15512 TINI MARY
PARAVATTIL HOUSE THURUTHUSSERY 

POONNAMPARAMBU MEKKAD P O  
ERNAKULAM DIST   6 683589

3150.00

15572 THAMPAN B
UDAYA BHAVAN ULIAKOIL QUILON-19 691019 

691019
1400.00

15771 NIROD KUMAR BARUAH
VILL-BORJHAR GAON P O DEKARGAON 
TEZPUR ASSAM                        0 784410

1050.00

15956 RAJENDRAN V RAJESWARI
KAPILLIL HOUSE PULLUVAZHI P O 

ERNAKULAM DIST               683541  683541
2100.00

16039 VIJAYAKUMARI R
INDU BHAVAN MUTTOM (VIA) THODUPUZHA 

IDUKKI DIST                  6 685587
1232.00

16097 LILA BEEVI A
NIZA MANZIL KARAMCODE P O QUILON 

691579 691579
350.00

16126 ABDUL RAZHEED M
NIZA MANZIL KARAMCODE P O QUILON 

691579 691579
350.00

16136 HASHIM M V
MADEENA TIMBER MART VALAPATTANAM 

CANANNORE DIST 670010 670010
700.00

16144 VENKATESHAN M M (DR)
C/O C K SUBRAMANIAN E-24  I I SC OFFICERS 
QUARTERS INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCES  

BANGALORE  560012
4200.00

16173 ASHRAF K I
KOYALI PARAMBIL EDAVANAKAD 
ERNAKULAM DIST 682502 682502

3150.00

16178 DAMODARAN P
SREYAS MANIPURAM P O KODUVALLY (VIA) 

KOZHIKODE DIST               6 673584
2100.00

16378 JOHN K A
KALIYAVUNGAL HOUSE THEKKUMBHAGAM 

TRIPUNITHURA P O ERNAKULAM DIST               
6 682301

3150.00

16394 JOSEPH K D
KACHAPPILLY HOUSE CHAMPANNOOR 
ANGAMALY SOUTH ERNAKULAM DIST               

6 683573
700.00

16475 RAJESH V G
VELIMPARAMPIL HOUSE MANJOOR P O 

KOTTAYAM DIST 686603 686603
2100.00

16546 SANKARAN NAIR V
KAIPPURATHKANDI HOUSE ANNASSERRY P O 
THALAKULATHUR KOZHIKKODE DIST              0 

673001
6300.00

16553
NORTON ELECTRONIC 

SYSTEMS(P)LTD
SAHU THEATRE BUILDING HAZRATGANJ 

LUCKNOW 226001 226001
21000.00

16690 RAMACHANDRAN PILLAI P
THEVALLIL KAYAMKULAM ALLEPPEY DIST 

690502 690502
2100.00

16717
CLEOPHAS MALNGIANG 

(FR)
C/O ARCHBISHOP'S HOUSE LAITUMKHRAH 

SHILLONG MEGHALAYA                    7 793003
50400.00

16728 VARGHESE K C
KARUVELY HOUSE SREE KRISHNA TEMPLE 

ROAD ALWAYE 683101 683101
815.50

16795 IBRAHIM V T
CHEERA KUZHIYIL HOUSE THRIKANAPURAM P 

O 679573  679573
1400.00



1691 MOORTHY P B
PUTHUPARAMBIL HOUSE, NARAKKAL PO.   

682505
2100.00

16945 JAMES THARIAN
PYNADATH HOUSE AKAPPARAMBU MEKKAD 

(P.O) KERALA 0
350.00

1718
SIRIPURAPU GOPALA RAO 

S

S 23-12-7 ABBURIVARI STREET, 
SATHYANARAYANAPURAM, V I J A Y A W A D 

A  520011
2982.00

17251 NINAN O N
OORIAIPADICKAL TIRUVALLA 

PATHANAMTHITTA 689101 689101
3150.00

17258 SINI D S
BABY MATAM VAKKOM TRIVANDRUM DIST 

695308 695308
3150.00

17270 MATHEW THOMAS LEELA THOMAS
PURAMCHUTTIL HOUSE K P ROAD ADOOR P 

O, PATHANAMTHITTA  691523
700.00

17275 ALHAD M B
MEZHUKKATTIL HOUSE ERUMATHALA P O 
CHUNANGAMVELI ALWAYE, ERNAKULAM            

6 683105
4200.00

17325 MOIDOO HAJI V K
S/O ABDULLA HAJI MANAGING DIRECTOR 
KERALA ROADWAYS LIMITED P.B NO-511, 

CALICUT          6 673001
1050.00

1733 SANKARANKUTTY P S
PALLIPARAMBIL, CHIRAKKAKOM, VARAPUZHA 

PO.  683517
42.00

1734
MAGIE MATHEW 

THALIATH

C/O SRI. MATHEW THALIATH, MANAGER, THE 
FEDERAL BANK LIMITED, P.B.NO.2412, 
PANAMPILLY NAGAR, COCHIN 682016

157.50

17356 SAROJ KUMAR CHOPRA SUDHA CHOPRA
"JAYA VILLA"  157 DHALBHOM ROAD 

JAMSHEDPUR BIHAR                        831001  
831001

3150.00

17403 MOIDU A K
ANJILAKADAVATH NAMANAM KAD P O (VIA) 

VADAKKEKAD TRICHUR DIST                 6 
679562

15750.00

17460 ABDUL RAZACK C K
KARIMBINGAL HOUSE MONGAM P O 
MALAPPURAM DIST KERALA 673642

700.00

17571 MATHEWS JOHN ALEYAMMA MATHEW
THAZHATHILLATHU PULITHITTA 

VADASERIKARA PATHANAMTHITTA DIST          
689662  689662

539.00

17727 PUSHPALATHA G
PUTHEN PURACKAL HOUSE ERUMAKUZHY 

NOORANDU ALLEPPEY                     6 690504
5600.00

17740 SANTHOSH KUMAR P
SANTHOSH BHAVAN PUNTHALA ALLEPPEY 

689503 689503
1050.00

17873 VARGHEESE T J
THANNIKOTT HOUSE OLANAD VARAPUZHA P 

O ERNAKULAM                    6 683517
4725.00

17890 KANDAN KARUNAKARAN
KANDAN HOUSE KAMBILKKADAVU 

PARARSSIMIKKADAVU CANNANORE                    
0 670001

4725.00

17982 SURESH LACHMANDAS
CONSTRUCTION HOUSE  B   1ST FLOOR OPP 

KHAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE LINKING ROAD  
KHAR MUMBAI 400052

1858.50

1809 PRATHAPAN K K
KOLLERITHARA HOUSE PERUMPADANNA N 

PARAVUR  682502
378.00

18126 EAPEN VARGHESE
ADANGAPURATH PUTHEN HOUSE 

PURAMATTOM P O PATHANAMTHITTA  
689543

2100.00

18234 MADHAVI B (MINOR)
D/O B SRIDHAR PLOT NO-31 JAWAHAR 

NAGAR COLONY SECUNDERABAD 500003 
500003

2100.00

18247 SUBRAMANYA RAO B MAMATHA RAO B
6-3-630 DEVI PRASAD KHAIRTABAD, ANAND 

NAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD                    
500004  500004

700.00

18250 RANGA VIGNESHWER RAO
SHOP NO:6-1-1062/7 R B ROAD 

LAKIDIKAPOOL HYDERABAD                    5 
560004

3717.00

18307 ESSAKHAN P M
PUTHUPARAMBIL HOUSE NATTAKAM P O 

KOTTAYAM DIST 686013 686013
2100.00

18354 SHAMSUDDIN K
PANAPPILLY HOUSE CHOORNIKKARA ALWAYE 

6 683106
4200.00



18367
OCEAN PROPERTIES 

PVT.LTD
S-5, GREATER KAILASH-I NEW DELHI 110048  

110048
7000.00

18398 MANOHAR LAL
281 JANAKPURI AVAS VIKAS  BAREILLY (UP) 

243122
5250.00

18450 RAJIV DHINGRA
S-235, GREATER KAILASH I NEW DELHI 

110048  110048
21000.00

18452 PAUL VARGHESE
MEDAMANA HOUSE NETTAIKODATH ROAD 

PALARIVATTOM COCHIN                       6 
682025

2100.00

18502 LAILA K
D/O K A ABDULRAHIMAN PUTHENPURAKKAL 

HOUSE CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
MALAPPUTAM DIST              6 679328

8400.00

1851 ANOOP MAHESWARI
C/O FAMOUS TRADING CO, COLLECTOR GANJ,  

KANPUR 208001
3150.00

18587 DALAL & CO
C.3, VITHAL APPT. ABOVE PATEL ICE CREAM 

RACE CORSE RAJKOT 360001
4200.00

18636 JOY VARGHEESE P GIGY VARGHEESE P
JOY VILLA YESUDAS ROAD KUNNAMKULAM, 

TRICHUR DIST    680503  680503
700.00

18736 MARAGATHAM S
KARATTUPALAYAM ILLUPILY TIRUCHENGODE 

TALUK SALEM DIST                   6 637202
700.00

18791 SURENDRAN S
S S BHAVAN KAROOR POTHENCODE P O 

TRIVANDRUM DIST              6 695584
1050.00

18934
KAMALKUMAR 
MAHESWARI

C/O PROF T C MAHESWARI NEW ROAD  
CHOLADHARA JORHAT 785001 785001

4200.00

18956 JOSEPH P S JAMES JOSEPH P
PULIKKUNNEL, FERRY ROAD KALAMASSERY 

KERALA  683104
3150.00

18957 SARASU JACOB
PALLATHUSSERIL HOUSE P B NO 6 

KALAMASSERY ERNAKULAM DIST               6 
683104

4200.00

18958 JACOB P V
PALLATHUSSERIL HOUSE P B NO 6 

KALAMASSERY ERNAKULAM DIST               6 
683104

4200.00

19041 PRABHAKARAN T
LEKSHMIGIRI 3/707 WEST NADAKKAVU 

CALICUT                      6 673011
5250.00

19212 HEMANT H MALKAN SHAISH R DOSHI

PRIME INVESTMENTS,SHARE & FINANCIAL 
CONSULTANTS,INDIAN GLOBE CHAMBERS, 
7TH FLOOR,142,W H MARG,FORT, BOMBAY  

400001

175.00

19302 VASUDEVAN K C
"AASHIRWAD" ARISTO ROAD TRICHUR                      

680005  680005
700.00

19352 REENY JOE
A4, PIONEER RESIDENCY A1 CROSS NEW 

TIPPASANDRA BANGALORE 560075
700.00

19383 JASMINE VARGHESE
C/O M M MATHEW MUNDAMATTOM 
HOUSE,  POOVARANI KOTTAYAM DIST 

686577 686577
175.00

19390 GOPI K
KARAKANDY HOUSE KADUVAPARAMBU 
ARABI P O CANNANORE DIST               0 

670001
2793.00

19397 FRANCIS P C
POOKKODDEN HOUSE VENDOOR 

ALAGAPPANAGAR P O TRICHUR DIST                 
6 680302

4200.00

19425 JEMINI M JACOB
MECKAMKUNNEL VILANGU P O ERNAKULAM 

DIST 683561 683561
2100.00

19527 SHIBU MATHEW PHILIP
PUTHIYATHU ELANTHOOR EAST P O 

PATHANAMTHITTA               689643  689643
31500.00

19529 ABDUL MAJEED A
KADAYIL VEEDU VATTATHAMARA P O 

KADAKKAL  QUILON DIST        691536  691536
2100.00

19567 MATHEW DEVASIA
ELAVUMKAL HOUSE PANACHIAPALLY 

KANJIRAPLLY KOTTAYAM DIST                6 
686507

350.00

19616 LAKSHMI P V
SANTHOSH 28/1303-A TRIPUNITHURA ROAD 

COCHIN                       6 682016
2100.00



19630 DAMODARAN C
CHOLAKUZHY HOUSE MOORKANAD P O 
KULATHUR MALAPURAM DIST               0 

695583
6300.00

19652 ANIL BOSUMATARI
BOSCO BIBLE SCHOOL HIJUGURI TINSUKIA 

786125 786125
2100.00

19695 THANKACHEN JOHN
EDAVANAKUZHI PADEETTAHIL VENMONEY P 

O ALLEPPEY DIST 689509 689509
8400.00

19719 JOSEPH A C
AMAKAD HOUSE PULPALLY P O WYNAD DIST 

673579 673579
2485.00

19920 CHANDRASEKARA PILLAI N
ULAKU VEETTIL KANJIRAPALLY KOTTAYAM 

DIST 686507 686507
350.00

19969 ELIZABETH M J
HINDI DEPARTMENT MERCY COLLEGE 

PALGHAT 6 678006 678006
2100.00

2006 KRISHNA KUMAR K
SARADHALAYAM, VENGOOR, KIDANGOOR 

PO, ANGAMALLY VIA.  686572
350.00

20069 JOSE T F
THATTIL IMBAVOO HOUSE OLARIKKARA 
PULLAZHY P O,TRICHUR DIST    680012  

680012
1575.00

20091 RAJU E C
AKASALAYIL HOUSE PAZHOOR PIRAVOM P O 

ERNAKULAM DIST               6 686664
350.00

2017 KURUVILLA MATHAI
NIRAPPUKATTIL, PIRAVOM -686664 

ERNAKULAM KERALA 686664
14931.00

20210 PODIAMMA
PLAVILAYIL PADINJARATHIL HOUSE 
EDATHITTA P O (VIA) KODUMON 

PATHANAMTHITTA               6 691555
2100.00

20253 DEVENDRA SINGHAI
NO.134 TILAK NAGAR MAIN NR. POST OFFICE  

INDORE 452018
2100.00

20259 KADER C I A
MOHAMMED SAGEER C 

A
CHUNDAKAYIL HOUSE KOOLIMUTTOM 
TRICHUR                      680691  680691

2800.00

20260 KADER C I A SALIS C A
CHUNDAKAYIL HOUSE KOOLIMUTTOM 
TRICHUR                      680691  680691

6300.00

20355 BEENA R
KARUVAKKODE MUTHALAMADA PO  

PALAGHAT DIST 678507
350.00

20366 AMEER T S
THODATHIKUDIYIL HOUSE KAVUMKARA 

MOOVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM DIST               
6 686661

2100.00

20380 DEVASAHAYAM I NAGAMALAI MADURAI 19 625019  625019 3717.00

2060
MOHAMED P  ALIAS 

KUNHINANI
PULAYAKUTHU HOUSE PATTIKAD VIA 

PERINTHALMANNA.  680686
2100.00

2066 MOHD JAMALUDDIN
12/I TOPSIA ROAD SOUTH CALCUTTA-700046   

700046
3717.00

20678 PRABHAKARAN T M
KARUMATHUCHERY KIDANGARA ALLEPPEY 

DIST 686107 686107
1575.00

20686 NARAYANAN K R (DR)
SREENILAYAM C/O SAJI NURSING HOME 

KILIMANOOR P O 695601 695601
2100.00

2074 NARAYANAN  R B 24, TIRUNAGAR MADURAI 6   625006 2100.00
20848 MAJEED S A BRIGHT MANZIL KOTTIYAM 691571  691571 2100.00

20863 VARGHESE M K
MADICKAL VEN GOLA P O PERUMBAVOOR 

683554 683554
5250.00

20868 ODATH DEVAKY AMMA P
"SREERAM" C/O DEVAKY CLINIC 

MULAKUNNATHUKAVU P O TRICHUR DIST 
680581

2625.00

20882 JOSE KUTTAN G P
PYNADATH HOUSE HOUSE NO-969 TATA PIPE 

LINE ROAD COCHIN 18                    6 682018
2100.00

20929
CUTHBERT 

KHARWANLANG
PRINCELYBON 

KHARWANLANG
JAIAW LANGSNING SHILLONG MEGHALAYA                    

793002  793002
3717.00

20930 ROBERT KHARWANLANG SMALLINGTON CHYNE S
JAIAW LANGSNING SHILLONG MEGHALAYA                    

793002  793002
3717.00

20959 MOHANLAL B R
8A BALANENGAPURAM 3RD CROSS STREET 

MADURAI 625009 625009
1050.00

20976 RAM JANAM PATHAK
KRISHNA ELECTRICAL WORKS BUDHESWARI 
COLONY POST OFFICE LANE BHUBANESWAR 

751006
1858.50

21005 BASANT JAIN
CHANDMAL JAIN & SONS DHUDNAI P O 

ASSAM 783124 783124
2100.00



21008 DILIP KUMAR SHAW
553A DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD CALCUTTA 

700034  700034
1085.00

21033 ISHTYAQ
105/338 S M BAKERY PHOOL BAGH   

LUCKNOW 226001
1400.00

21048 SURESH KUMAR BHAREL
125-B GAUTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110049  

110049
42000.00

21070
SUNNY 

VAZHUTHANAPPALLY

VAZHUTHANAPPALLY HOUSE 
KURUPPANTHARA MANJOOR P O KOTTAYAM 

686603
1050.00

21112 SUBIR K MITRA
60/143 HARIPADA DUTTA LANE GOLF 
GARDENS CALCUTTA 700033 700033

1540.00

21165 JOHNY K T
KAITHARATH HOUSE PERUMPADANNA N 

PARUR ERNAKULAM DIST 683513
5250.00

21170 RASIYAPPAN K G
58, VADAKKU VEETHI KARUKAMPALAYAM 

ICHIPATTI P O COIMBATORE 638668
2100.00

21196 SARASWATHY N
KRISHNA NIVAS CHELAKKAD P O (VIA) 

PULAMANTHOLE MALAPPURAM DIST 679323
1575.00

21264 MOHAMMED SALI (DR) SHAMLA SALI (DR)
POOVANATHIL ERUMELY KOTTAYAM                     

686509  686509
7455.00

21302 JOSEPH C M
KAVALACKAL PUTHEN VEEDU ST JOSEPH'S 

BUILDING,VYSUMBHAGAM PO 
CHAMPAKULAM, ALLEPPEY  688513

700.00

214 MARY K P
C/O K.M.XAVIER, KARAKAT HOUSE,  ALWAYE 

683101
14.00

21452 SHAHUL HAMEED P M
P M S HOUSE KOTTAPPURAM PARAVOOR P O 

QUILON 691301
6300.00

21464 VAIDAHI C
17 GADIGANA LANE CHINNAKKADAI STREET 

TRICHY 620002 620002
1050.00

21509 BHUSHAN LAMBA A
8-A SAMRAT 28 JUHU ROAD SANTA CRUZ 

WEST BOMBAY                       4 400054
12600.00

21526 HASMUKHLAL M PAREKH
DAHANU ROAD NARAYAN BAUG THANA, 

BOMBAY                401602  401602
21000.00

21544 MALHAN BUILDERS
E-588, GK PART II NEW DELHI 110048 * 

110048
21000.00

21645 SAJI JOSEPH
KALLUNGAL HOUSE KARTHRUKADAVU 

COCHIN-17 KERALA. 682017
126.00

21667 GEETHA DIVAKAR E K
"DEEPTHI" PALACE-17 TRIPUNNITHURA 

ERNAKULAM DIST 6 682301
1050.00

2172 SUNNY K ABRAHAM
HOUSE NO.29-2417/E VALLOR ROAD, 

POONITHURA (P.O) ERNAKULAM KERALA 
682317

1400.00

21868 NABEESA R S
MAMMASRAYILLATH HOUSE PATTIKKARA 
CHERANALLUR P O TRICHUR DIST 680501 

680501
2100.00

21950 MURALI A M
APPICHAMALLAN PARAMBIL HOUSE 

CHIRAKKAKOM VARAPUZHA P.O.  683517
378.00

21969 NIRMALAM K  &  REKHA C
KRISHNA NIVAS MATHEMPALA PALUKAL 

POST K.K. DIST  629 170   TAMIL NAD 629170
826.00

220 PAPPEN THANKAPPAN P O BOX NO.1016, ALAIN   ABU DHABI 0 2100.00

22089 MARY KURUVILLA
W/O LATE KURUVILLA V A VANNILAM HOUSE 
KOOTHATTUKULAM -686662 KERALA. 686662

2100.00

22283 BOBBY JOHN
VETTIKKATTU HOUSE VIZHIKKATHODU P O 

686527 KOOVAPPALLY KANJIRAPPALLY 
686527

3150.00

22299 NEJI V P
C/O SHAH AUTOMOBILS 41/1791,SITHARAM 

COMPLEX, OPP. SUCHINDRA HOSPITAL, 
CHITOOR ROAD ERNAKULAM 682018

2100.00

2241 ABRAHAM K V
KOCHIDISERIL HOUSE PONTHENPUZHA P 

O,KARIKATTOOR (VIA) MANIMALA, 
KOTTAYAM DIST PIN 686 544 686544

2800.00

2252 AUGUSTHY MATHUNNI
ALLUMPURATHU RAMAPURAM PALAI, 

KOTTAYAM  686595
2100.00



22548 JACOB JOHN
"KAIPPALLIL HOUSE" PERUMPUZHA P O 

KUNDARA  KOLLAM  691504
6300.00

22565 ANJALI GUHA 273/1 DUM DUM ROAD   KOLKATA 700074 3675.00

22585 STEPHEN K L
5/19, AMBALAMUKKU MANNADI LANE 

TRIVANDRUM -5  695005
14000.00

22744 MRITYUNJOY ROY
C/O KARABI GHOSH VILLAGE & POST: 

DOMJUR SWARNA KUTHIR HOWRAH DT 
711405

2625.00

22745 SHANTI NEOGI
C/O KARABI GHOSH VILLAGE & POST 

DOMJUR SWARNA KUTHIR HOWRAH DT 
711405

1575.00

22757 RISHI RAJ GARG
109/3,DR K S ROY ROAD JADAVPUR 

CALCUTTA- 700032  700032
73.50

22857 POONAN M
BOOCHIATTIPET VIA RED HILLS MADRAS -

600052  600052
49.00

22899 SUNDARAM D
7 INDIRA NAGAR  NALLAMPALAYAM ROAD 

KAVUNDAM PALAYAM COIMBATORE  641030
3150.00

22981 SHANTHADEVI M
BOOCHIATTIPET RED HILLS MADRAS -600052  

600052
49.00

2300 JACOB VARGHESE
ALPMOUNT., KADAPPAKADA QUILON   

691008
1050.00

23064 KUNJ BIHARI BAJPAI
M/S BALAJI VASTRALAYA 76 

PT.PURUSOTTAM ROY ST CALCUTTA 700 007  
700007

2625.00

23076 JILANI M
C/O M JILANI,  DORANDA DARZEE MOHALLA 

RANCHI 2  834002
700.00

2329 KUNHI MOHAMMED U
UZHINJALATHU HOUSE VALANCHERRY   

676552
2100.00

23297 SUNDAR N
BANSAL CHEMICALS (INDIA) 24 

RAGHUNAYAKULU STREET MADRAS 600 003  
600003

2100.00

2339 LEELAMMA JOSE (DR.)
29/925 NILE KOTTULI MAVOOR ROAD 

KOZHIKODE  673016
3150.00

23500 RANU SARKAR BISWA NATH SARKAR R KUMAR SARKAR
SAMAR KUMAR SARKAR 12-H SABJI BAGAN 

LANE, IST FLOOR CHETLA, CALCUTTA 700 027  
700027

6300.00

23570 VASANTHA KUMARI R
NO-15  17 CROSS MAGADI CHORD ROAD 

VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560 040  560040
6300.00

23579 JAY ATHWANI
26/6 BLOCK - B NEW ALIPUR CALCUTTA 53  

700053
2800.00

23880 SUSHIL KUMAR SABOO
NO.3  SR.DAS ROAD, 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO.2A  

AARTI NILAY APPARTMENT SOUTHERN 
AVENUE KOLKATA 700026

350.00

23930 DINESAN M R
SREEPADMAM ELAMKULAM LANE 

SREEKARYAM TRIVANDRUM 695 017 695017
525.00

23942 SANDEEP MODI 82 H B ROAD RANCHI 834 001   834001 1050.00

24007 SUMER CHAND GUPTA
3776-6 NIRMAL MARKET DARYA GANJ NEW 

DELHI 110 002  110002
1848.00

24062 REMADEI P A
H NO:1543/XLII TATA ROAD ERNAKULAM  

682001
2100.00

24297 JALEEL P A
C C   XIV\869 A ANUGRAH SUJATHA ROAD 

KOCHI  682 002 682002
2100.00

24302 JAYA SINGHI
C.SETHIA & COMPANY 59, D.R. V.B.GANDHI 

MARG FORT MUMBAI 400023
2555.00

24346 KATHREENAMMA JOSEPH
KONDATTUKUNNEL HOUSE 

MUKKOOTTUTHARA P O ERUMELY  686510
525.00

2455 BABY VARGHESE
PALLATHU THEKKETHIL S V MARKET P O 

KARUNAGAPALLY  690518
5250.00

24691 SANJAY KOCHER
304 2ND FLOOR MARUDHAR APARTMENT 

BUDHAPARA RAIPUR  (C.G.) 492001
700.00

24741 SHANTI SHINGHI
C.SETHIA & COMPANY 59, D.R. V.B.GANDHI 

MARG FORT MUMBAI 400023
7455.00



24744 SHANTILAL SHRISHRIMAL
K N BUILDING SUBHASH ROAD RAIPUR 

492001 492001
4200.00

24896 VIRENDRA MUNDRA
FLAT NO:30, 3RD FLOOR SHANTIKUNJ 
APARTMENTS L 52/2B HAZRA ROAD 

CALCUTTA  700019 700019
4200.00

2499 JOSEPH C J CHETTIPARAMBIL THODUPUZHA   685584 1974.00

25033 NANDANAN T V
THAYYIL HOUSE PUTHENCHIRA TRISSUR 

680682  680682
3696.00

2508 KOCHUNNY K A
KUNNAMKULATH HOUSE ULIYANNOOR P O 

ALWAYE  683101
1848.00

25118 SANDIP JAIN
JAMUNA NIWAS KEDAR ROAD GUWAHATI 

781001  781001
6300.00

25198 DILIP KUMAR
C/O KAMDHENU ELECTRONICS MAKHJA 

TOWERS MAIN ROAD RANCHI 834001 834001
5600.00

25365 SANJAY KUMAR MEDIA
187 RABINDRA SARANEE 3RD FLOOR R N 88 

CALCUTTA 700 007  700007
700.00

25466 GANGA DEVI V
SREEPADMAM ELAMKULAM LANE 

SREEKARIYAM TRIVANDRUM 695017 695017
1050.00

25486 SCARIA P K
PALATHAYIL HOUSE PUTHENPALLY 

VARAPUZHA P O  683517
252.00

2560 PUNNOOSE P C
PORIYATHU HOUSE PAMPAVALLY NORTH P O 

ERUMELY  686509
2100.00

25889 AJIT KUMAR PATNI
C\O NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN & ASSOCIATES 
167\4, LENIN SARANI CALCUTTA  700 072  

700072
350.00

259 JOSEPH M J
MULAVARICKAL HOUSE, EDAMPADAM,  

VARAPUZHA P.O. 683517
1470.00

25947 FAROOK R
315, AGA GARDEN 8TH CROSS LAXMI ROAD, 

SANTHI NAGAR BANGALORE  27 560027
2100.00

261 JOSEPH KAIMAPARAMBAN
SNEHALAYA, BHAKTHI VILAS ROAD, 

TRIVANDRUM  695014
2394.00

2617 THRESIAMMA GEORGE
KAVALAM HOUSE KAVALA, 

CHANGANACHERRY   686101
6300.00

26282 KALI RAJAN M
25, RANGA SAYEE STREET SEMBIUM, 

PERAMBUR MADRAS  600 011  600011
700.00

2635 ABDUL REHIMAN K
HAJI MANZIL BEARJA, CHENGALA P O 

KASARGOD VIA.  686585
2100.00

26371 SUNITHA J
8-12-5 GODAVARI BUND ROAD 

RAJAHMUNDRY  533 101  533101
350.00

26537 VARGHESE K T
ERNAKULAM DIST. CO-OP BANK LTD BR: 

ANGAMALY PIN 686 693   686693
84.00

26702 RANJIT KUMAR PODDAR
WOOD BURN ROAD NABADWIP 741302 

NADIA - WEST BENGAL  741302
1050.00

26714 SKARIA A K
AMPALA THATTIL HOUSE KALLE KULAN GARA 

PO PALAKKAD  678009
350.00

26809 SUBASH VERMA
NO.2 (NEW 18), 4TH CROSS STREET BESANT 

NAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600090
4200.00

26850 GEORGE MATHEW
MATTATHIL MANNALLEKAL KURIANADU   

689550
210.00

26884 SITA RAM TIBREWAL
345/1, V.K.ROAD THANEER PANDAL 
PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE 641004

700.00

27114 VIKRAM GUPTA
C/O GANAPATI HOSIERY MILLS GANAPATHI 

HOUSE,SATI SUDAN STREET BOOKS MARKET, 
LUDHIANA 141008

6300.00

27238 JESSY K JOY
KALAPPURA HOUSE MIG-399, PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR COCHIN  15  682015
175.00

27330 GHANSHYAM DAS MOHTA
C\O MAXWELL ENTERPRISES 22NO. 

RABINDRA SARANI SHOP NO.272 CALCUTTA  
73 700073

1050.00

27341 KAILASH KUMAR J
C\O UGRAJ & CO 59, NARAYAN MUDALI ST. 

MADRAS  79  600079
4200.00



27347 LALIT KUMAR JAIN
C\O NILACHAL APARTMENTS OPP. NAMGHAR 

REHABARI A K AZAD ROAD P O GUWAHATI  
781 008 781008

700.00

27369 SHEERIJAN K M
C\O HASSAN KHAN K M KOTTAR HOUSE 

HOUSE NO.XLVI\736 AYYAPPANKAVU 
ROAD,COCHIN 18 620018

1050.00

27381 MARY ANTONY TOMY ANTONY
KACHAPILLY HOUSE NETHAJI ROAD ALWAYE  

683101
2100.00

27410 RAMESH BABU T K
ANAKKARAM MADATHIL P O KALLACHI VIA 

VADAKARA  673 506  673506
700.00

27481 RAJ KUMARI JAIN
4, LOWER ROWDEN STREET TRIMURTI 

BUIDING IIIRD FLOOR, FLAT NO.37C 
CALCUTTA  700 020 700020

1050.00

27611 RAJIW RANJAN SULTANIA
ADVANTAGE TOWER EN-27, 3RD FLOOR 

SECTOR -V, SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA 700091
3829.00

27669 KHADEEJA ABOOBACKER
KIZHAKKEVEETTIL EDAVANAKKAD  682 502   

682502
1050.00

27700 RATANLAL JAIN
C.SETHIA & COMPANY 59, DR.V.B.GANDHI 

MARG FORT MUMBAI 400023
9485.00

27970 NAVIN CHANDRA DUGAR
CITY CENTRE 19, SYNAGOGUE STREET 

CALCUTTA  700 001  700001
1239.00

28167 SHYAMAPRASAD R
GEETHA BHAVAN THEKKUMKORE PALACE 

SHM P O KOTTAYAM  6 686006
4200.00

2832 KRISHNANUNNI T
THARAKKAL KALAM TUVVUR, MALAPPURAM 

DT.   679327
3150.00

28392 RAGHAVA GUPTA G
27-37-118\1 BESIDE SUPER BAZAR, BANDAR 

ROAD GOVERNORPET VIJAYAWADA 2 520002
350.00

28485
RASIKLAL KANTILAL 

MEHTA
32, MAY FLOWER CARMICHEL ROAD BOMBAY  

400 026  400026
4074.00

28654 KOTHANDAPANI K M
130, WEST PERIASWAMY ROAD R S PURAM 

COIMBATORE  641 002  641002
3150.00

28676 ANILA KUMARI K ASHOK R
ANILA NIVAS PADMALAYAM PUZHAVATHU 

CHANGANACHERRY  686101
1050.00

28677 MAHESH CHOWHAN
C\O DUDLEY & BROTHER 13, GANESH 

CHANDRA AVENUE 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA  
700 013 700013

1365.00

28772 MOHAMED SALY M A
LEPPERY HOUSE ALISERRY WARD ALAPPUZHA  

688 001  688001
4200.00

28811 ASHA WADHWA
C\O GOBIND RAM JESSARAM 66, EZRA 

STREET CALCUTTA  700 001  700001
5250.00

28922 SUHILA DEVI SHAH
NEW BIHAR MEDICAL STORES(AGENCIES) P B 

NO.105 KUTCHERY ROAD RANCHI  834 001 
834001

4767.00

28925 OM PRAKASH AGARWAL
31, 3RD FLOOR BESIDE TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE PUZHPANJALI LAKE ROAD, 
RANCHI 834 001 834001

3150.00

29109 ABDUL HAMEED V V
FIRDOUSE MALIKAMPEEDIKA P O ALANGAD 

ERNAKULAM  683 511 683511
4200.00

29137 SUJA RAJAN
PANCHAYAT HIGH SCHOOL VANDIPERIYAR   

685533
2100.00

29304 SHREE CHAND BAID
701,SHREE GAJANAND APT. OPP.INFANT 

JESUS SCHOOL CHINCHOLI 
BUNDER,MALAD(WEST) MUMBAI 400064

700.00

29375 ASHOK KUMAR GADODIA
2, DIGEMBER JAIN TEMPLE  ROAD CALCUTTA  

700 007   700007
6300.00

29441 VINOD KUMAR JAIN
C/O R K IMPEX & CO 16A, SYNAGOGUE 

STREET CALCUTTA 700 001  700001
140.00

29505 SUSHILA SHRISHRIMAL
SHRISHRIMAL HOUSE CIVIL LINES RAIPUR 492 

001 492001
2100.00

29562 JANAKARAN M
28, RAJA BUILDING TIRUNELVELI JUN. 

TIRUNELVELI  627 001  627001
5250.00

29627 VASANT GANESH KALAMBI
PADMINI VASANT 

KALAMBI
134-B SARAT BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA   700029 4354.00



29636 ALICE PAUL
CHEERAKATHIL AYROOR KURUMASSERY P O 

ERNAKULAM  683 579 683579
1848.00

2965 RAJASEKHARAN NAIR V K
VELLOORATHUMALAYIL, THADIYOOR 

P.O,ALLEPPEY DT.   689545
3150.00

29730 AKHEY CHAND BAID GMC ROAD SILCAR POST ASSAM  788001 2100.00

29779 GEORGE THOMAS K
KIZHAKKETHIL MANNARAMALA 

PATHANAMTHITTA P O 689645 689645
5250.00

29783
DAMODARAN 

NAMBOOTHIRI T N
FEDERAL BANK LTD PAZHAVANGADY RANNI  

689673
10500.00

298 POULOSE JOSEPH
PYNADATH HOUSE, EDAKUNNY, 

PADUAPURAM P.O.  683582
1050.00

29804 MANI MOHAN SAPUI PARI DEBI
13\1, S N ROY ROAD 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA  

700 038  700038
1050.00

29863 LILA GEORGE GEORGE M J
1014 A, KOMARLA BRIGADE RESIDENCY 
CHIKKALASANDRA SUBRAHMANIAPURA 

BANGALORE 560061
4725.00

29889 PAUL AVIRAH
ATHITHOTTATHIL HOUSE CHACKO GARDENS 

U C COLLEGE P O ALUVA  683 102 683102
1050.00

29891 TESSY K MATHEWS
W/O C M BOSE, CHEMPAKATHINAL HOUSE 
KIZHATHADIYOOR (P.O) MOONNANI, PALA, 

KOTTAYAM (DIST) KERALA 0
350.00

2998 SALOME POULOSE
LEEVIE,CALICUT R E C.P.O, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, CALICUT  673601
5250.00

30101 HITTINHALLI A R K
VAISHANVI 21 HAPPY HOME SOCIETY NEHRU 

ROAD VILE PARLE EAST 400057
1225.00

30125 ANJU JOSHI
C/O MAHESH KUMAR JOSHI 36 GOPAL KHAN 
LANE PO RANIGANJ DIST BURDWAN 713347

700.00

30169
BHARAT KUMAR 

DHOLAKIA

M/S BHARAT KUMAR & BROS 15 NOORMULL 
LOHIA LANE GROUND FLOOR CALCUTTA 

700007
700.00

30241 GIGY KURIEN
KARAPPILLIL HOUSE MULANTHURUTHY 

682314 ERNAKULAM DIST  682314
2100.00

3037 SREEDHARAN NAIR K
THYSSERIL HOUSE, 

VIZHAVASSERIKARA,MANNAR, ALLEPPEY DT.  
689622

2100.00

30453
NEELIMA VISHNU 

MAHATME
SURYA TARICHEMBHAT COLVALE BARDEZ 

403513
2362.50

3046 SUNDARA VALLIAMMA C
VIDYA TC NO 25/979 

THAMPANOOR,TRIVANDRUM   695001
2100.00

30476 KALYANI P
59 MODEL HUTMENT ROAD C I T NAGAR 

MADRAS 600035  600035
6300.00

30479 SRINIVASA RAO P
S/O P SUBBA RAO 11-62-120D CANAL ROAD 

VIJAYAWADA 520001  520001
1050.00

3050 THANKAM GEORGE
CHIRAYANKANDATH HOUSE,MAYLIPADAM,   

TRICHUR. 680001
1050.00

3054 THOMAS A V
S/O VAREED A.K, PANAMKUTTICHIRA,OLLUR 

P.O, TRICHUR DT.  680306
2100.00

30634
SHUBHANGI SUDHAKAR 

DESHPANDE
62/2733 GANDHI NAGAR BANDRA EAST 

BOMBAY 400051  400051
1148.00

30744
ALL INDIA BANK OFFICERS 

CONFEDERATION
BANK OF INDIA BUILDINGS 4TH FLOOR 5 

B.T.M.SARANI CALCUTTA 700001
5586.00

30761 BABULAL JAIN
C/O K.C.BANGANI 32(NEW NO.63) ADANJA 

MUDALI STREET MANDAVELI CHENNAI 
600028

700.00

30818 ANAND KUMAR K
NO.21 BETTAPPA LANE NAGARTHPET  

BANGALORE 560002
2100.00

30847 KORAKUNJU M G
THANIMOLEL HOUSE KOLENCHERY P O 

KOLENCHERY ERNAKULAM 682311
9450.00

30887 PAWAN KUMAR PERIWAL
20 MULLICK STREET 4TH FLOOR  KOLKATA 

700007
3150.00

31013 VARSHA NALIN MEHTA
B6 NEELKANTH JYOT PLOT NO 168 90 FEET 

ROAD GARODIA NAGAR GHATKOPAR 
BOMBAY  400086

700.00



31186 SUNDRAM M M
RATHINA PAPER CO 72 V H ROAD 

COIMBATORE  641001
700.00

31207 MANJU PAUL
11/1 SANTHI BHUSHAN BASAK LANE 

CALCUTTA 700036   700036
350.00

31218 MOHAN B RATHOD SHANTA M RATHOD
"ASHAPURI" 270/1, PANDIT NEHRU MARG 

NEXT TO SONAWANE HOSPITAL PUNE 411042
700.00

31369 SARVE DAMAN PAUL ASHA PAUL
B-5/175 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 

110029   110029
385.00

31384 SHREE PRAKASH PANDEY
C/O SHREE RAM SAW MILL 67/10 STRAND 

ROAD NIMTOLLA CALCUTTA 700006 700006
525.00

31445 VIKRAM M SHAH
14/74 MANDAPALA STREET NELLORE 524001   

524001
700.00

31528 DILEEP P JAIN
C/O MADAN SILK MUSEUM 109,2 ND FLOOR 

BNR COMPLEX JUMMA MASJID ROAD 
BANGALORE 560002

2100.00

31601 LABDHI KUMAR
JAIN ADISHWARY HOSIERY WORKS KUNJLAL 

STREET UPPER BAZAR RANCHI 834001 
834001

2100.00

31680 THANKAMMA P R
MOHANA VILASAM ULIYANNOOR ALWAYE 

683108  683108
1050.00

31811 SITA RAM GUPTA 10 GUPTA LANE CALCUTTA 700006   700006 1085.00

31872 VINOD KUMAR JAIN
C/O R K IMPEX & CO 16-A SYNAGOGUE 

STREET CALCUTTA 700001  700001
140.00

31889 JANCY SANJUMON
PADIKAPARAMBIL HOUSE PIRAROM P O 

ERNAKULAM DIST  682001
5250.00

31893 ALEYAMMA JOHN
NIRMALA NURSING HOME PALLICKAL P O 

KOTTARAKARA  691506
3150.00

31954 JOSEPH GEORGE
THEVARCAD HOUSE VADAKKENCHERRY 

PALAKKAD DIST 678 683  678683
3150.00

31970 LEELA GEORGE
THEVARCAD HOUSE VADAKKENCHERRY 678 

683 PALAKKAD DIST  678683
3150.00

32059 SHUKLA RANI
C/O MULTI CHANEL OFFICE SATTELITE KUNJ 
LAL LANE STREET RANCHI (BIHAR)  834001

2100.00

32068 SUNIL AGARWAL
72 COTTON STREET CALCUTTA 700 007   

700007
70.00

32298 KAMAL SINGH DUDHORIA
C/O PANCHIRAM BHOMSINGH 46 STRAND 

ROAD 2ND  FLOOR  CALCUTTA  700007
2100.00

3231 JOSEPH V M
WED UAN EAST P O BOX 219 ABU DHABI U A 

E 0
5600.00

32358 SANJIV  GUPTA
C/O M S RAMAKRISHNA G 7 SRINIVASA  

TOWERS BEGUMPET  HYDERABAD  500016
5596.50

32381 RAMACHANDRAN V
24 NUNGAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD MADRAS   

600034
15750.00

32382 PADMA RAMACHANDRAN
24 NUNGAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD MADRAS   

600034
78750.00

32429 LALIT AGARWALLA
C/O PATAONE TRAVELS GANESHGURI-DISPUR  

GAUHATI 781005
2100.00

32443 PADMA RAMACHANDRAN
24 NUNGAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD MADRAS   

600034
78750.00

32495 RAMACHANDRAN V
24 NUNGAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD MADRAS   

600034
63000.00

32595 PETER C I
NECHUPADAM 36/1572 A JUDGES AVENUE 

KALOOR KOCHI 682017
1400.00

32786
MADASSERRY THOMAS 

POULOSE
MADASSERY HOUSE MOOKKANNUR KERALA  

683577
1806.00

32787 MARIAMMA DANIEL
MULLACKAL HOUSE KATAMMANETTA 

KERALA  689649
1239.00

32828 GEETHA KURIACHAN
NALIATH HOUSE ATTARA MOOKKANNOOR P 

O ERNAKULAM  683577
126.00

32946 SONY JOSEPH
THEKKINEDATH HOUSE KOONAMMAVU P O 

ERNAKULAM  683518
21.00

32960 SOJI T J
THEKKINEDATH HOUSE KOONAMMAVU P O 

ERNAKULAM  683518
7.00



32981 HARISHBHAI NARSI
6 EAST PONNURANGAM ROAD R S PURAM   

COIMBATORE   641002
2100.00

33041 S BALASUBRAMANIAN
97G/4M/1 TEACHERS COLONY 3RD STREET 

EAST  TUTICORIN 628008
3717.00

33078 M D JOSEPH
FLAT NO.T-1, T G RESIDENCY 53/IC, DC ROAD, 

BILEKAHALLI BANNARGHATTA ROAD 
BANGALORE 560076

3150.00

33222 V LEKSHMANAN PILLAI
C/O THE FEDERAL BANK LTD AMBOORI PO 
VIA VELLARADA TRIVANDRUM DT 695505 

695505
1050.00

33235 C M JOSEPH
CHIRATH HOUSE THURUTHIPURAM P O NEAR 

CHURCH VIA KODUNGALLUR 680664
6300.00

33351 T R SIVARAMAN NAIR
POTTATHIL HOUSE PANDAPILLY P O VIA 

MUVATTUPUZHA  686672  686672
2100.00

33409 S SARASWATHI
C/O FEDERAL BANK LTD 9 CHINNAKKADAI ST 

TRICHY 620002  620002
798.00

33467 K THOMAS MATHEW
KUZHIMATTATHIL HOUSE RAMAMANGALAM 

PO ERNAKULAM DT 686663  686663
350.00

33484 K V GEORGE
KODIYAT HOUSE OONNUKAL NELLIMATTOM 

KOTHAMANGALAM VIA 686693 686693
1050.00

33485 N V GEORGE
NERE VEETIL HOUSE VAZHAKALA KAKKANAD 

W P O COCHIN  682030 682030
3150.00

33596 JACOB EAPEN K SUSAN JACOB
KINATTUKARA VILLA VALANJAVATTOM P O 

THIRUVALLA  689104
350.00

33626 JACOB VARGHESE
ALP MOUNT KADAPPAKKADA QUILON 

691008  691008
1050.00

33726 SAIKUMAR S
STAFF FEDERAL BANK VARIETY HALL ROAD 
COIMBATORE TAMILNADU 641001 641001

1400.00

33736 NAIR M P K LAKSHMI K NAIR
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD HEAD OFFICE  
FEDERAL TOWERS ALWAYE  683101

1267.00

33744 RAJA GOPALA PAI K M
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD REGIONAL OFFICE 

VAZHKHERRY ALLEPPEY 688001
175.00

33754 RAJAMMA K V
KATTAYIL HOUSE PANANGAD ERNAKULAM 

DIST  682506
525.00

33777 RAJAN SLEEBA
PATTASSERIL PO ARAKKUNNAM ERNAKULAM 

DIST  682313
700.00

33867 LAL BAHADUR SINGH
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD P B N 178 29 V S 

MARG LUCKNOW  226001 226001
3017.00

33905 SALIM C H
CHALUMKANDATHIL HOUSE 

THAIKKATTUKARA P O ALWAYE ERNAKULAM 
DT  683106 683106

539.00

33938 RAM SWARTHA JHA
STAFF  THE FEDERAL BANK LTD P B NO 164  
NEW DAK BANGLOW ROAD PATNA BIHAR 

STATE 800001
2100.00

33965 KAMALAMMA K AJAYA KUMAR K
KUNNUM PURATHU VEED MUTTADA P O 

TRIVANDRUM  695025
945.00

34113 SANKAR V G
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD 52 FORST MAIN 

ROAD SHEVAPET  SALEM TAMILNADU 636002
1078.00

34160 TAPAN KUMAR MANDAL
"EERSHA" 17/B,HARI CHARAN CHATTERJEE 

STREET, ARIADAHA KOLKATA 700057
1575.00

34203 NARAYANAN H
NO I NEW STREET THONDANKULANGARA 

ALLEPPEY 688006  688006
805.00

34233 VARGHESE A P
AREEKKAL HOUSE KORATTY EAST NEAR 

PERUMBY JN KORATTY,THRISSUR 680308
3150.00

34246 VARGHESE K D
KALAPPARAMBATH HOUSE P O KOTTAMURT 

VIA MALA  676505
7434.00

34251 VARGHESE K J
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD BRANCH MUTTADA 

MUTTADA TRIVANDRUM 695025
1050.00

34258 VARGHESE MAMMEN MARY VARGHESE
MELEYIL HOUSE POOVATHOOR P O 

KOIPURAM VIA KERALA 689531
539.00



34300 VARIATH C P (VARGHESE)
CHITTUPARAMBIL HOUSE  NR GOVT H S 

SCHOOL MOOKKANNOOR  ERNAKULAM DIST 
KERALA  683577

147.00

34379 SASI KUMAR K K SUJATHA K
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD AREACODE 

MALAPPURAM DIST  673639
2100.00

34405 VASUDEVAN B GEETHA B
64  NALLAMADAN KOIL LANE NORTH MASI 

STREET MADURAI  625001
619.50

34438 SATHEESAN K
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD 9 CHINNAKADAI 

STREET  TRICHIRAPALLI 620002
7434.00

34660 JAYAKUMAR T
NO 22 LOCK STREET MEDAVAKKAM MADRAS  

600010
525.00

34675 JAYASHREE S
P B NO 5529 4 SWAMY GYAN JIVANDAS 

MARG DADAR EAST BOMBAY 400014 400014
808.50

34692 ABDUL RAZACK K
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD PUDUNAGARAM 

PALGHAT DIST  678503
7434.00

34711 ABRAHAM K MATHEW
KUMPALAMTHANATHU AYARKUNNAM P O 

KOTTAYAM 686564  686564
945.00

34740 ACHUTHAN M
MANGHAT HOUSE MUDAVANUR PO 
MEZHATHUR PALGHAT DIST 679534

1575.00

34764 SEBASTIAN K A
KOZHIKKADAN HOUSE KANJOOR P O 

ERNAKULAM DIST  683575
84.00

34781 GEEACHAN T P
THERUVIPARAMBIL HOUSE CHIRACKAKAM 

VARAPUZHA P O ERNAKULAM DIST  KERALA 
683517

70.00

34851 SELVAM PILLAI R
11-A(31)-8TH STREET KUMARAPPA NAGAR 

KATPADI TAMIL NADU 632007
3717.00

34869 RENJITH C VARGHESE
KALARICKAL HOUSE POOVANTHURITHU (P.O) 

KOTTAYAM KERALA 686012
1050.00

349 JOSEPH MADASSERY
KOKKUNNU MOOKKANNOOR ERNAKULAM 

DIST  683577
546.00

34917 GEORGE C I
CHENNAMKUDY MALAMURY PERUMBAVOOR 

P O KERALA 683542
1050.00

34985 GEORGE T J
ASST.MANAGER THE FEDERAL BANK LTD 

NO.70,GANDHI BAZAR ROAD 
BASAVANAGUDI,BANGALORE 560004

1848.00

35052 SETHURAMAN S
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD POST BOX NO 169  
AWTAR BUILDING MAIN ROAD  BISTUPUR 

JAMSHEDPUR 831001
525.00

35094 CHACKO K A CELINE CHACKO
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD NILESHWAR 

KASARAGOD DT  671314
1050.00

351 KAMMATH V H MERCHANT, MUVATTUPUZHA.   686661 210.00

3511 LILA GEORGE
F-804, CONCORDE MIDWAY CITY APTS 

BASAPURA ROAD(OFF HOSA RD JN.) 
ELECTRONIC CITY P O) BANGALORE 560100

2625.00

35201 THANKAPPAN P K
AVEKKATTUVELI CHARAMANGALAM 

MUHAMMA P O ALAPUZHA DIST 688525
525.00

35226 SHEELA ABRAHAM
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD CHINNAKADAI ST 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU 620002 
620002

700.00

35239 SHEREEF K K
THOTTATHIL HOUSE U.C.COLLEGE P.O ALUVA  

0
2100.00

35289 SHIV PRASAD SHARMA
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD 8 CHITTARANJAN 

AVENUE CALCUTTA  700072
1239.00

35331 THOMAS K J
PB NO 10 GIRI NAGAR KADAVANTHRA PO 

COCHIN 682020
1617.00

35501 VIMALA K
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD 4/1 ELGIN ROAD 

CALCUTTA  700020
3717.00

35533 BINOY R
VADAKEPARAMPIL MOOLAVATTOM PO 

KOTTAYAM 686026  686026
266.00

35539 DIPEN SAIKIA
VILL TAMULICHUCK PO SALAGURI DT 

SONITPUR ASSAM 782001
1050.00

35775 ANNE GEORGE
MULLAVELIL HOUSE ELANGAMANGALAM 

ENATHU PO KERALA 691526 691526
98.00



35829 ANTONY M R
MATTAPPILLY HOUSE 

SREEMOOLANAGAGARAM PO ERNAKULAM 
DIST  683580

420.00

35861 ROBIN DAS SHIB NATH ACHAR
C/O THE FEDERAL BANK LTD 158/6 BELILIOUS 

ROAD HOWRAH  711101
700.00

35908
MOHANAKUMARAN NAIR 

K
NIKHIL MOHAN

AYILLYAM JANARDHANAPURAM VARKALA  
695141

315.00

36049 OOMMEN N O
NIRAVATHU HOUSE NANNUVAKKADU 

PATHANAMTHITTA P O  689645
1575.00

36053 TOMY GEORGE
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD P B NO 24 ASSISSI 

BUILDING CHANGANACHERRY 686101
94.50

3609
ANTONY PADIYARA (HIS 

GRACE)
CARDINAL BISHOP'S HOUSE, 

P.B.NO.2580,COCHIN  682031
1344.00

36110 GOPINATHAN ACHARI K P
MANAMELPARMBIL HOUSE CHEERAMCHIRA 

PO CHANGANACHERRY KOTTAYAM DIST 
686106

1050.00

36182 BOSE P I
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD VENGOOR PO 

ERNAKULAM DIST  683546
546.00

362 JOHN FRANCIS P 131 GIRI NAGAR COCHIN   682020 2709.00

36341 GOVINDAN KUTTY K
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD TRICHUR MAIN   

680001
525.00

36406 ROYLINE GOMEZ
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD P B NO 926  
PALLURUTHY INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 

PALLURUTHY COCHIN 682006
178.50

36481 PRASENJIT DAS
BHAIRAB NAGAR P O TEZPUR DT SONITPUR 

ASSAM 784001 784001
3150.00

36578 KRISHNAN V
6/62  P K ROAD MANDIR MARG NEW DELHI  

110001
2100.00

3666 TAHA MOHAMAD ALI
15/B, KHURSHID PARK SARKHEJ ROAD  

AHMEDABAD 380055
1050.00

36769 RUMA CHAKRABORTY
PRADEEP KUMAR 

GOSWAMY
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD TEXPUR ASSAM 

754001  754001
700.00

36843
MURALEEDHARAN V 

MENON
"LAVANYA" VILLADOM P O 

RAMAVARMAPURAM TRICHUR 680631
525.00

36873 SURENDRAN S
C/O THE FEDERAL BANK LTD 11 1ST CROSS 

GANDHI NAGAR BANGALORE 560009 560009
4200.00

37011 ANU N MEHTA
VINA TEXTILES 38 ARMENIAN STREET 

CALCUTTA  700001
808.50

37046 ELIZABETH GEORGE
KONDAYIL HOUSE AMALAGIRI P O KOTTAYAM  

686036
700.00

372
GEORGE A 

VATAKANCHERRY
174/18 RAIL ROAD  ALUVA 683101 4200.00

3751 JOSE V T
VARAPUZHAKARAN HOUSE, OKKAL 

P.O.,KALADY.   683550
1050.00

3754 KAKKAPPAN A I
LEGAL DEPARTMENT, THE SOUTH INDIAN 

BANK LTD, TRICHUR.  680001
700.00

37572 SHALINI MANGLANI MANOHAR MANGLANI
E-9 SHANTI NIKETAN OPP RAILWAY STATION 

THANE (EAST)  400603
3948.00

37712 DAVIS V P
VITHAYATHIL HOUSE MANNAMTHURUTHU 

VARAPUZHA  P O  ERNAKULAM DIST  683517
7434.00

37828 NIRMAL KUMAR R
PUSHPA SYNDICATE NO 285 ESHWAR 

MANSION  II FLOOR AVENUE ROAD  
BANGALORE  560002

1050.00

37866 SHANTILAL JAIN
SHRISHRIMAL HOUSE CIVIL LINES RAIPUR  M 

P  492001
4200.00

3793 SOBHANA LAL
"ELAYEDTH", PLOT NO.G 83 PANAMPALLY 
NAGAR COCHIN - 16, ERNAKULAM SOUTH 

KERALA 0
147.00

37931 CYRIL KURIAN MAYYAM MAYYAM HOUSE KURIANAD PO.   686636 84.00

38270 PHILIP M N
NO 12 FIRST CROSS STREET L B ROAD 
THIRUVANMIYUR MADRAS 600041

10500.00

3828 ABDUL SHUKKUR V S
VELAKOT HOUSE CHAMPAKESSERY HOUSE 

ALUVA  683101
504.00



3834 ANIL VARGHESE
C/O P V VARGHESE PARATHOLIL,NELLIMALA P 

O   686512
2100.00

38351 SUMITHA RM
SEHTU HOUSE 28 DR ALAGAPPA ROAD 

MADRAS  600084
2100.00

38358 RAJNISH KUMAR
A-101, SHREE GANESH APARTMENTS PLOT # 
12-B, SECTOR-7 DWARKA NEW DELHI 110075

525.00

38472 JOSE A P ARAKKALAN HOUSE PULIYANAM P O   689510 420.00

3849 CHERIAN M C {ADVOCATE} AMULIA STREET C O C H I N   682018 2625.00

3859 GEORGE ABRAHAM  DR
AYYANATTU NORTH HOUSE THYCATTUSSERY 

P O SHERTHALAI  688528
24150.00

38634
SHRADDHA 

JHUNJHUNWALA
NO 09, EARLE STREET, 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA  

700026
269.50

38690 ADAIKALA SAMY A
ARCH BISHOP S HOUSE CATHEDRAL STREET 

PONDICHERRY  605001
2100.00

38726 NATARAJAN A M
PRINCIPAL QUARTERS KONGU ENGG.COLLEGE 

PERUNDURAI ERODE DISTRICT.TN. 638052
2100.00

38770 THAWGAVEL A
ARUMUGAM CHETTIAR 

K
21 RAJAJI ST GOBI CHETTIPALAYAM VIA 

ERODE  638452
3717.00

38794 ABDUL KADER JARINA KADER
C/O M MOHAMED LAFIR 25 SHENOY ROAD 

NUGAMBAKKAM  CHENNAI 600034
1858.50

38926 AJAY M NALAMWAR MIG 1 KOTRA SULTANABAD BHOPAL 462003 7434.00

3895 KURIAKOSE K M
THURUTHIKATTIL MAMALASSERY P O 

MUVATTUPUZHA  686729
2100.00

39167 AMIT CHATTOPADHYAY T/79/F KAISER STREET CALCUTTA   700009 1050.00

3922 PATHU K E
W/O  MR  K M  IBRAHIMKUTTY KETTAITH 
HOUSE   IDAVOOR CHERANELLOOR P O  

682034
4200.00

39272 ANAMIKA CHOUDHURY
513 A M BLOCK NEW ALIPORE CALCUTTA  

700053
2100.00

39307 ANANDIBEN PATEL BHAUMIK PATEL
B/3 PAVITRA KUNJ SOCIETY C T M 

AMARAIWADI AHMEDABAD  GUJARAT  
380026

1239.00

39319 ANANYA UPPAL
1643, S.P MUKHERJEE MARG NEW DELHI  

110006
1050.00

3934 RANI THOMAS
ANUGRAH MULAMOOTTIL PUTHICHACONAM 

ROAD KAWDIAR TRIVANDRUM 695003
3150.00

39350 ANIL G NAMOSHI
VOLGA DRESS SUPER MARKET GULBARGA  

585101
4515.00

3943 SAHIB RAWTHER T M A W D XV PATHANAMTHITTA   689645 2100.00

39645 ANNY IYPE
ARAKKANATIL 

OOMMEN IYPE
ARAKKANATIL PUTHEN VEDDU PIRALASSERY 

P O ANGADICAL KERALA STATE  689122
2100.00

39726 ANURADHA PADAKANTI
SRI RAJA SHEET & CEMENT SYNDICATE TILAK 

ROAD KARIMNAGAR  505001
3717.00

39898 ARUNA LALIT CHHEDA
3/14 NITYANAND NAGAR 25/27 SAHAR ROAD 

ANDHERI E BOMBAY 400069
1050.00

39959 ARVIND R SHRIVASTAV
BAFNA HOUSE 2 SUDHAKUNJ SOCY NR 
PROFESSIOR COLONY NAVRANGPURA 

AHMEDABAD 380009
700.00

39968
ARVINDBHAI BHAILALBHAI 

PATEL
AT VISHRAMPURA TAL PETLAD DIST KHERA 

GUJARAT POST SUNDARNA 388480
2100.00

40073 ASHOK AGARWAL
308 BANSAL TEXTILES BAGH SINGH KA 

CHOURA ADARSH NAGAR  JAIPUR  (RAJ)  
302004

24.50

402 JACOB A V AREEKAL HOUSE ANGAMALLY   683572 210.00

40276
ASMISH PRAFULBHAI 

PATEL

4TH FLOOR TULSI COMPLEX OPP NARAYAN 
NIDHI MITHAKHALI SIX ROAD AHMEDABAD 

380009
2100.00

40289 ATANU KUMAR JANA B-163 PHASE 1 ASHOK VIHAR DELHI  110052 2100.00



40340 AVANIT S SHAH
4 ASHLESH FLATS PALDI ANAND NAGAR 

SOCIETY BHATTHA AHMEDABAD  380007
350.00

40357 AVTAR SINGH
111 GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR JALANDHAR   

144003
2100.00

40526 BABUL KUMAR SAHA RAMA SAHA
529/K, M G ROAD (SAHA VILLA)  KOLKATA 

700082
1617.00

40545 BABY KURIAKOSE
THEKKEKARA PUTHENPARAMBIL NALUKODI 

P.O PAIPADU  686548
2100.00

40561 BAGMAR MOHINI
C/O DIPAK SHELAT 2 DHARAMNATH SO 

SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD  380004
2100.00

40751 BHADRIKA SHAH
C/O MUKESHKUMAR & BROS 61/63 KAZI 

SAYED STREET MEZZANINE FLOOR BOMBAY 
400003

2100.00

4079 VARGHESE THOMAS
KAMBUSSERIL HOUSE PUNNAMOODU, 

MAVELIKARA  P.O.  ALLEPPEY DIST 690101
1400.00

40845 BHANUBEN N PATEL
6/4 GUAJAR FLAT NAVAVADAJ AHMEDABAD  

380013
73.50

40920 BHARAT RAM
C S R D/SSS JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU 

UNIVERSITY N DEHLI  110067
1050.00

4110 RAVI R P B NO.6418 SHARJAH, U A E   0 2100.00

41173 BIJOY PRATAP SINGH SHASHI PRABHA DEVI
BIHAR STATE AGROIND DEV CORPN- LTD 

SINHA LIBRARY ROAD PATNA  800001
3717.00

41258 BINDU NARENDRA SHAH
601 A MITHILA APARTMENT S V ROAD OPP 

SYNDICATE BANK KANDIVALI WEST BOMBAY 
400067

444.50

41269 BINISH CHUDGAR
INTAS LAB PVT LTD 2ND FLR CHIMUBHAI 

CENTRE NR NEHRU BRIDGE  0
2100.00

41303 BIRANCHI  N MOHANTY
C/O DR G N PARIDA PLOT NO 1761 OPP 

STEWART SCHOL NAYAPALLI BHUBANESWAR 
751012

2100.00

41330 BISHWANATH PRASAD
C/O NIRAJ SARAF PO GHOGHARDIHA DIST 

MADHUBANI  847402
350.00

41620
CHANDRA KALA 
MALLEMKONDU

PRASAD 
MALLEMKONDU

3/282 SAI KUTEER ROAD CO-OP COLONY 
PRODDATUR  516361

1050.00

41640 CHANDRA PRAKASH SONI
S/O INDER CHAND SONI AZAD CHOWK 
KHAGAL MOHALLA ROAD BARMER RAJ 

344001
1400.00

41810 CHHAYA G PATHAK

C/O PANKAJ PATHAK,FLAT NO.22,2 ND FLOOR 
NAND-DHAM CO OPERATIVE HOUSING 

SOCIETY LTD,"D`WING,BHAUSAHEB PARAB 
ROAD, DAHISAR(WEST),MUMBAI 400068

2100.00

41820 CHHOTUBHAI G DESAI
JAYANTI NAGAR SOCIETY BEHIND DENA BANK 

NNA MAIN ROAD SURAT 394210
2100.00

4193 JOSEPH M D
MATTATHIL HOUSE BHARANANGANAM P O 

KOTTAYAM DISTRICT  686578
1575.00

42098 DAYANAND UTEKAR
AAE KRUPA BLDG NO 3 3RD FLR NAVPADA 
SUBHASH RD DOMBIVLI W THANE 421202

357.00

42272 DEVRAJ RANKA
201 A QUEENS APT 3 QUEENS ROAD 

BANGALORE  560001
1050.00

42338 DHARM CHAND JAIN
C/O DIMAPUR FANCY STORES M P ROAD PO 

DIMAPUR  797112
2100.00

42449 DILIP KUMAR TATER
#6/1, NAHAR DRIVE MAHARANI CHINNAMBA 
ROAD VENUS COLONY,ALWARPET CHENNAI 

600018
1400.00

42567 DINESHAN N SREE VILAS PINARAYI CANNANORE  670741 3717.00

42738 SADRUL ANAM E M
ADVOCATE, SUPREME COURT A-24 

GULMOHAR PARK  NEW DELHI 110049
8799.00

4274 ELIZEBATH JOSEPH
THEKKINEDATH HOUSE KOONAMMAVU P O 

ALWAYE VIA  683518
42.00

42779 ESTHERAMMA ISSAC
PATTANIPARAMBIL 3 KAYANMKULAM 

ALLEPPEY DT  690502
2100.00

42785 SAMUEL INNOCENT F
69 LENIN STREET NADARMEDU ERODE  

638002
1078.00

42850 DEVARAJAN G GANGA NAIDU N V
BABRAGE 4 K N PALAYAM PO BHAVANI TK 

PERIYAR DIST TAMIL NADU  638302
1400.00



42908 SAMPATH KUMAR G
19 C N V.W.COMPLEX BAZAAR STREET 

RASIPURAM PO  637408
2100.00

4291 NARAYANAN JOSHI
THOOSATH HOUSE NEAR OLD KSRTC BUS 

STAND NORTH PARAVOOR NEW 
LANE,ERNAKULAM DIST 683513

84.00

42917 SURESH G
NO 81 M T H ROAD MANURPET MADRAS  

600050
2100.00

42925 RAGHURAM M G V S
30 NAVANETAMMAS STREET SALIGRAMAM 

MADRAS  600093
2100.00

42942 GAJRA L SOLANKI
11 DAGINA BAZAR MUMBADEVI ROAD 

BOMBAY  400002
539.00

4300 THOMAS C S
CHITTEZHATH HOUSE CANNONSHED ROAD C 

O C H I N  682011
189.00

43122 GEORGE K KURIAKOSE
KOTTAMKOLIL H KADACKANAD PO 
KOLENCHERY VIA KERALA 682311

700.00

4323 ISMAIL M A BABU M A ZEENATH THEATRE, ALWAYE,   683101 700.00

43296 GOPAL KEJRIWAL
RAMESH KUMAR 

KEJRIWAL
C/O KEJRIWAL & SONS KUSHTHA ASHRAM 

PARAO VARANASI  221102
2478.00

4334 LATHA NAIR S
LATHI BHAVAN PEROORKADA TRIVANDRUM  

695005
3150.00

4338 MANI M K
MADAPARAMBIL HOUSE KADAVOOR P O 

KOTHAMANGALAM VIA  686680
1050.00

43447 GURINDER SINGH
7 N VENKATSWAMY ROAD GRAND CANNYON 

R S PURAM COIMBATORE 641002
1050.00

43467
GURUVINDER SINGH 

PRUTHI
H.NO.N N 367 GOPAL NAGAR JALANDHAR 

CITY PUNJAB 144001
1617.00

43478 SACHDEVA H C 506 DR. MUKERJEE NAGAR DELHI   110009 1617.00

4348 OOMMEN M D
MANNIKOIKAL AYRAVAN P O K O N N I  

686676
3150.00

43692 HARJEET KOUR AJMANI
10 DUBEY COLONY NEAR WAGH NURSING 

HOME MANIK BAG ROAD INDORE 0
539.00

43706 HARPREET SINGH CHADHA
6-3-596/47  FLAT NO.301 MALVIYA MANSION 

VENKATARAMA COLONY   KHAIRATABAD 
HYDERABAD 500004

1617.00

43813 HEMA R RATHOD
289/7 NEW CHANDRA PRABAHU SOCY OPP 

NEW RAJ PUR MILL RAKHIYAL ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380021

3150.00

43857
HEMAXI PRAGNESH 

CHAMPANERIA
28, NAGORI PARK, NEAR JAYMALA BUS STOP 

GHODASAR AHMEDABAD 50
2100.00

43886 HETOSHE KIBA
DHARAM CHAND JAIN G.S.ROAD SUBJI 

GODOWN DIMAPUR 797112
2100.00

43925 HIRAL BANKIM GAMOTH
A30 DURGANAGAR BEHIND TUBE CO OLD 

PADRA ROAD BARODA  390020
525.00

43996 KRISHNA I M
H NO 6-67 SBH COLONY L B NAGAR 

HYDERABAD  500963
2100.00

44189 CHAMPALAL J
20 BHAGWAN MAHAVEER ST AMBUR   

635802
2100.00

4420 BABY JOHN P
PADIYIL HOUSE BANDADUKOM VILLAGE 
KARIVEDAKKAM P O CANNANORE DIST 

670001
6342.00

44265 JAGDISH AGGARWAL 25 ZODAR MKT LANE NEW DELHI   110001 700.00
44316 JAGJEET PAL CHAWLA MP-7 PITAMPURA DELHI   110034 1858.50

44368 JAICHANDLAL SHARMA
C/O BESTOPACK CORPORATION 192 
JAMUNLAL BAJAJ STREET 4TH FLOOR 

CALCUTTA 700007
1050.00

4451 DAISY JOSEPH
ELENGICAL KOZHIPPILLY KOTHAMANGALAM  

686691
15750.00

4486 GEORGE K M
MANNAKUNNIL HOUSE, NEAR T.C.C. COLONY 

EAST GATE, UDYOGAMANDAL P.O  683501
700.00

44889 JOSEPH MATHEW
KADAVIL PUTHEWVEEDU UDAYANAPURAM 

POST VALLOOR  686143
1400.00

44943
JYOTI MAHENDRA KUMAR 

DESAI
202 II SEA CREST CO-OP HSG SOC LTD SEVEN 

BUNGALOWS VERSOVA 400061
2100.00



4503 GIMMY J MENACHERRY
MENACHERRY HOUSE, 

VELIYATHUMPARAMBU, NAYARAMBALAM 
P.O., ERNAKULAM DT. 682509

700.00

45050 JANARDHANA RAO K AKULA STREET BERHAMPUR   760001 1617.00

45171 VIJAYA KUMAR K S
FLAT 308,III FLOOR SOVERIGN PARK, KR ROAD 

BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 560004
3150.00

45185 SHNAMUGAM K
7 STONE LINK AVENUE RAJA ANNAMALAI 

PURAM MADRAS  600028
2100.00

4520
GOVINDANKUTTY MENON 

A V
AYYAPPATH 'GOKULAM' CHOWANNORE 

P.O.,KUNNAMKULAM.   680503
4200.00

45371 KALPESH GHOLE
LADHABHAI MANSION 1ST FLR 1-A/NEW 

QUEEN'S ROAD BOMBAY  400004
2100.00

45463 KAMALABAI
NARENDRAKUMAR 

SHANTILAL
9 ARUNACHALA STREET MADRAS   600079 808.50

45491 KAMLA DEVI B 179 GREATER KAILASH I N DELHI   110048 1575.00

45710 KANTILAL POPATLAL SHAH
CHANDRAKANTABEN 

KANTILAL SHAH
MAITRI PATH OPP GOVT K COLONY 

MITHAKHALI SIX ROAD AHMEDABAD  380006
1617.00

4587 JOSEPH JOSEPH
KOIPALLIL,KURISINMOOD, 

CHANGANACHERRY.   686101
2100.00

45884 KAUSHALLIA SHARMA
204-B POCKET -A MAYUR VIHAR PHASE II 

DELHI NEW DELHI 110091
2100.00

45916 KESHRICHAND SHAH
B/H8 SHANTI NAGAR 98 NEPEAN SEA ROAD 

BOMBAY  400006
4977.00

4597 KAMALAMMA K
KALARICKAL SANGAMAM, 

THEKKENADA,THIRUNAKKARA, KOTTAYAM  
686001

1050.00

46006 KIRAN DESAI
C/O NAVIN BAREGA MEHTA BHAVAN 2ND 

FLR E WING AHIMSA MARG KHAR BOMBAY 
400052

539.00

46038 KIRAN PURI C 4 D 23A JANAKPURI NEW DELHI   110058 1575.00
46299 KRISHNA PALUKURI ZICRIYANAGAR YANAM   533464 1078.00

4630 KURIAKOSE (REV FR)
ERAVIMANGALAM THAIKKATTUSSERY P O 

SHERTHALAI  680322
2100.00

46352 KULDEEP KAUR MODI
#45/46,(OLD NO.1025C/1025D) GEETANJALI 

LAYOUT,1ST CROSS,HAL 3RDSTAGE (NEW 
TIPPASANDARA AREA) BANGALORE 560075

4977.00

46429 KURUVILA AUGUSTINE
MERCHANT NAVY CLUB W ISLAND COCHIN  

682003
3717.00

46440 KUSUM
L CHIMANLAL MAHABOOB GUNJ HYDERABAD  

500012
1050.00

4645 LEELA VARUNNY
PARAPPULLY HOUSE KADUPPASSERY P O   

680683
1050.00

46511 NARASARAJU L V
H NO 337/2RT P S NAGAR HYDERABAD A P  

500028
700.00

46567 LAKSHMI KANTHA K
12 SHARADANANDA  BHAVAN ROAD V V 

PURAM BANGALORE . 560004
700.00

4657 MARIAMMA K V
KINATTUKARA VILLA 40/I MARGOSA ROAD 

BANGALORE  560003
2100.00

46598 LALBAHADUR RAM
S-2/12 GODREJ CRECKSIDE QRS VIKHROLI 

EAST BOMBAY  400079
1400.00

46646 LALITA SHARMA
PLOT NO 77 PATEL COLONY OPP P M G 

OFFICE SARDAR PATEL MARG JAIPUR 302001
2100.00

46671 LAMBODAR MISHRA DEVENDRA KUMAR
C 5 II FLOOR BISHNUPRIYA APARTMENTS 

JAYADEV VIHAR BHUBANESHWAR, ORISSA 
751001

1239.00

46779 LEELA RANI
S/O SUKHDEV RAJ 76/B JAIN NAGAR MEERUT  

250002
2100.00

46863
LOURDINA PERPETUA 

BOTELHO
C/O MR BENEDITO BOTELHO KHAILEM BHATT 

CUJIRA SANTACRUZ GOA 403005
147.00

46914 JACOB KUNJUNJU M K MOZHACHERRIL NEDUMPURAM  PO   689578 3717.00

46925 KATHIRAYEE M 61 ACHARAPPAN STREET MADRAS   600001 2100.00



46956 MATHUSUOTHAN M N
32-A AITUC COLONY 3RD STREET 

KARUMARANPALAYAM  TIRUPUR 641607
350.00

46967 SHARMA M P
E 63, LAL BAHADUR NAGAR (WEST) ROSE 
STREET, IV AVENUE, DURGA PURA JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 302018
3717.00

4700 MOHAMMED KUTTY P E
ERATHALI HOUSE KONDOTTY P O 

MALAPURAM DT.  673638
700.00

47035 MADAN MOHAN GUPTA G 218 NARAINA VIHAR NEW DELHI   110028 2100.00

47043 MADANLAL JAIN
37-5-21 PATNALA VARI ST KAKINADA A P  

533001
525.00

4708 MONSY K JOHN KOLATHUKALATHIL TIRUVALLA   689101 2100.00

47147 MADHUKANTA SHAH HASMUKH SHAH
502 GIRNAR Y R TAWDE RD DAHISAR (W) 

BOMBAY  400068
3717.00

47275 MAHENDRA PATEL
SHITAL MEDICAL STORES STATION ROAD 

ANAND  388001
3717.00

47318 MAHESH HEDA
SWASTIKA HARDWARE AGENCIES ATHGAON 

GUWAHATI ASSAM 781001
1239.00

47324 MAHESH KUMAR
C-127 MAHARANA PARTAP ENCLAVE DELHI   

110034
2100.00

4733
PARAMESWARAN 

NARAYANAN NAMBOODIRI

C/O DAMODARAN NAMBOOTHAM OFFICER  
FEDERAL BANK LTD PAZHAVANGADY  RANNI  

689673
700.00

47339 MAHESH PRASAD GOUR SINHAL EMPORIUM TIMRANI M P  461228 700.00

47398 MALINI C PANANDIKAR
128 KAMALA KUTTI KOTNIS PATH MAHIM 

BOMBAY 400016
1575.00

47626 MANISHKUMAR PATEL
AT CHACHAK PO BODELI TA JETPURPAVI DT 

BARODA ST GUJARAT 391135
1050.00

4793 REGI MATHEW MARIPADAVIL HOUSE VADAVUCODE   682310 1050.00

47967 MARY ZOTHANPARI JOHN
JOHNSON ESTATE E-1 KHATLA PETERS STREET 

AIZAWL MIZORAM 796001
3150.00

480 PAPPU MAJOORAN
C/O P J PAUL 46/1216, S R M ROAD COHIN  

682018
2100.00

48023 MAYANK JAIN
6 JAIN BHAWAN 4TH MAMLATDAR WADI 

MALAD W BOMBAY 400064
3150.00

48049 MEENA BAI 68 BAZAAR ROAD SAIDAPET MADRAS  600015 2100.00

48054 MEENA CHAMPALAL SHAH
1203 PLEASANT PALACE 12 FLOOR 16 

NARAYAN DHABOLKAR ROAD BOMBAY  
400006

2100.00

48325 MOHAN RAM PALADUGU
H.NO.28, K.C.P.COLONY AUTO NAGAR POST  

VIJAYAWADA 520007
2100.00

48338
MOHANGAR HARIGAR 

MEGH NATHI
C/O M H MEGH NATHI LIMDA CHOWK NR 

COLLECTOR OFFICE JUNAGADH 362001
3717.00

48451 MRINAL KANTI DEY
GOLAGHAT ROAD DIMAPUR NAGALAND  

797112
3717.00

48569 MURALIDHAR GADDAH SUSEELA N
16/23 SUBOSE STREET MADANAPALLE POST 

CHITTOOR DIST AP  517325
1050.00

48607 MAMATA N D
49 11TH MAIN ROAD BANASHANKAR II STAGE 

BANGALORE . 560070
3150.00

4861 SUSEEL JAMEELA
D/O DR. IBRAHIMKUNHI K PADNEKAT P O, 

NILESHWAR VIA.   670328
4200.00

48651 CHAHAL N S
H NO 167 SECTOR 1 NANAK NAGAR JAMMU 

TAWI J&K 180004
1050.00

4868 THANKAMANI AMMA A V
'AYSWARYA', AYYAPATH ROAD, CHOVANNUR 

KUNNAMKULAM  680503
6300.00

48700
NAGA SREENI VASULU 

AVVARU

C/O VESESREE VASTRALAYAM PERALA PO 
CHIRALA PRAKASAM DT ANDHRAPRADESH 

523157
1617.00

48841 NARAN PATEL
18 PATEL SOCIETY KHANPUR AHMEDABAD  

380001
2100.00

48855 NARASIMHULU CHETTY K
C/O SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA MEDICALS 
KAMSALA STREET RAYACHOTI PO 516269

3717.00

4903 UNNIKRISHNAN V V ADVOCATE TRICHUR   680003 1575.00
49113 NAVNEET NASA C 3/402 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI   110058 700.00



49295
NEMUKUMARI PARASMAL 

JAIN
GYAN MANDIR SARAFA BAZAR KHACHRAUD 

DIST UJJAIN MP  456224
2478.00

49496
NIRMALA MAHESHCHAND 

TANIA
PRAMODCHANDRA 
JASHVANTRAI NAIK

7/2313, DUDHARA SHERI RAMPURA SURAT 
GUJARAT 395003

1239.00

49520 NIRMLA KUMARI GUPTA
DEVENDRAKUMAR 

GUPTA
C/O R K SINGHAL 21 BHAGWAN NAGAR 

BALKESHWAR ROAD AGRA 282004
700.00

4955 ABRAHAM K K
KAYATHINKARA MARTHOMA CHRUCH ROAD 

PALAI  686575
700.00

49578 NITAI CHANDRA GHOSH
BUNGLOW NO.KH-15 SECTOR NO.19  GANDHI 

NAGAR 382019
3150.00

49747 DINESH KUMAR P
MANGALAM HOUSE ANNURE PO PAYYANUR 

VIA KANNUR DIST 670332
7434.00

49758 HARIAMMAL P PITCHAI KANNU S
1-1-10 NORTH ST, POOLANKUDIYIRUPPU PO 
PULIYARAI VIA, SHENKOTTAI TALUK NELLAI 

DISTRICT  627813
3150.00

49874 TAMILARASAN P
6-A, AHIMSAPURAM 5TH STREET SELLUR 

MADURAI 625002
3717.00

49932 PADMANABHAN  E  S
B5 1204 SOUTH CITY ARKERE MICO LAYOUT 
BANNERGHATTA ROAD BANGALORE 560076

2100.00

49974
PANDURANGARA 

VEERAMA CHANENI
SRINAGAR COLONY GANNAVARAMY   521101 1400.00

50033 PANNEERSELUAN A S 827 5TH STREET KORATTUR MADRAS  600080 1050.00

50062 PARASMAL M
M/S MYSORE PIPE SUPPLIERS # 186/2, 2ND 
MAIN ROAD, CHAMARAJPET NEAR ROYAN 

CIRCLE,OPP.BATA BANGALORE 560018
1914.50

50201
PATEL PRAGJIBHAI 

DAJIBHAI
WORLD FASHION 10 KRISHNA COMPLEX 
SARDAR BHAVAN LANE BARODA 390001

1050.00

50271 PAYAL BANERJI SIDDHARTHA BANERJI D-2 ANAND VIHAR DELHI   110092 3717.00

50390 POONAM
C/O DR PANKAJ RASTOGI 47-48 SHRI RAM 

PALACE NEAR NAI MANDI, DELHI ROAD 
MEERUT 0

350.00

5048 JOHN M O
MANJILAS HOUSE, NELLIKUNNU, TRICHUR  

680005
1617.00

50622 PRAHLAD BHAVSAR
B 22 JAY SATYANRAYAN GORWA REFINERY 

ROAD BARODA  390016
2100.00

50898 PREETHA PAUL
BLDG NO 1 FLAT NO 4 GREEN PARK HSG SOC 

MITH CHOWKI LINK ROAD MALAD WEST 
BOMBAY 400064

2100.00

50957 PREMA C RAO
L-8/14 JAL RATAN DEEP HOU SCTY BANGUR 
NAGAR GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY 400090

3717.00

51048 PROBAL BANERJEE CANARA BANK P O CHAIBASA BIHAR  833201 1400.00

51105 PURNIMA PATNI AJITKUMAR PATNI
C/O PULGAON GAS SERVICE CAMP ROAD 

PULGAON DIST WARDHA M S  442302
700.00

51112
PURSHOTTAM DAS 

AGARWALA
65/1 G T ROAD LILUAH HOWRAH  711204 3150.00

51158
PUSHPA CHAMPALAL 

SHAH

1203 PLEASANT PALACE 12 FLOOR 16 
NARAYAN DHABOLKAR ROAD BOMBAY  

400006
2100.00

51168 PUSHPA DEVI KOTHARI
BASANT PAPER HOUSE 64 NARAYANA 

MUDALI STREET MADRAS * 600079
2100.00

51189 PUSHPA KAVVR
341 MINT STREET SOWCARPET MADRAS . 

600079
700.00

512 VARGHESE C P
CHAKKIATH HOUSE PUTHENPALLY, 

VARAPUZHA P O ERNAKULAM DT KERALA 
683517

42.00

51212 PUSHPA THAKWANI
139 BASNT BAHAR COLONY TONK ROAD  

JAIPUR 302015
3717.00

51255 APPALA RAJU R
H NO 10-2-289/120/35 P S NAGAR MASAL 

TANK HYDERABAD AP  500457
700.00

51297 SHARMA R K
D-74, SECTOR 47 NOIDA  UTTAR PRADESH 

201307
539.00

5135 MOHAN GEORGE
KARUPPAPARAMPIL, KANNIMALA P O. 

ERUMELY  686509
1050.00



51361 POPATLAL R S
C/O SHARIKABOAS HOSAJI 845 RAJA STREET 

COIMBATORE  641001
2100.00

5137 MOLLY BOBAN PB 181, UDAYA STUDIOS, ALLEPPEY  688001 2100.00

51420 RADESHYAM AJMERA
C/O AJMERA TEXTILE P LTD 104 105 

INDRAMARKET BHILOARA RAJ 311001
2100.00

51493
RAFIQUR RAHAMAN 

MONDAL
VILLAGE PO RAIGRAM DIST BURDWAN W B  

713422
2100.00

51534 RAKSHA  VIJAY  ZAVERI
5 MILLER TANK  BUND RD BANGALORE .  

560052
1400.00

51593 RAJ RANI RAM NARAIN CHHABRA 164 MADHO PURI 1 LUDHIANA   141008 1400.00

51598 RAJ RANI GIULATI BALDEV RAJ GULATI
LP-57F MAURYA ENCLAVE PITAMPURA  DELHI 

110088
2100.00

51625
RAJANBABU PINARUVILA 

CHACKO

PINARUVILA HOUSE KARICKON PO 
KOTTARAKARA QUILON KERALA STATE  

691506
1050.00

51666 RAJEEV N THAKKAR MRIDULA N THAKKAR
705 HIMACHAL JUHU LANE ANDHERI W 

BOMBAY  400058
147.00

51724
RAJENDRA NATH 

MEHROTRA
33/143 GAYA PRASAD LANE KANPUR   208001 2100.00

51725 RAJENDRA PARIKH JAYSHREE PARIKH
C/O MR B H PARIKH GORJIWAD MEHTA POLE 

BARODA GUJARAT 390006
539.00

51876 RAJESH SURANA
B-67 BATAWARRAM NAGAR NEAR TILAK 

NAGAR INDORE M P 452001
1050.00

51954 RAJIY YADUVIR BAILOOR
C/O H E S V C BANK LTD. H/2 ANANDASHRAM 

PROCOR ROAD BOMBAY  400007
2100.00

51977 RAJKUMAR NATHANI 23/275 EDWARD ROAD RAIPUR   492001 1050.00

51997
RAJMATIBEN 

KANKUCHAND SHAH

NADIYAD WALA COLONY NO 2 BADRI MANZIL 
ROOM NO 3 S V ROAD MALAD WEST 

BOMBAY 400064
3500.00

5233 SUGANCHAND JAIN
ADVOCATE, 104, GOVINDAPPA NAICK 

STREET, MADRAS  600001
5292.00

52395 RAMCHANDAR NANDA
5/46 SINDHI SOCIETY RISHI KUNJ CHEMBUR 

BOMBAY 400071
2100.00

52441 RAMESH CHANDRA JAIN
6 JAIN BHAWAN 4TH MAMLATDAR WADI 

MALAD W BOMBAY 400064
3150.00

52448 RAMESH CHITRALA 15 DR ALAGAPPA ROAD MADRAS . . 600084 1858.50
52566 RAMGOPAL SAHNI 532 DRMUKHRJEE NAGAR DELHI   110009 350.00

52877 RAVI KISHORE K KRISHNANAND LANKA
C 6/1 REC STAFF QTRS WARANGAL AP  

506004
2100.00

53040 RENU CHANDRA
21 BHARGAVA LANE BOULEVARD ROAD 

DELHI  110054
2100.00

53122 RINA VADHER
"JAY" 3-AFRICA COLONY 150-RAIYA RING 

ROAD RAJKOT 360007
1050.00

5317 JOSE MON A I
PUTHIYEDOM HOUSE CHINGAVANAM (P.O) 

KOTTAYAM (DIST) KERALA 686531
3150.00

53210 ROHIT GUPTA
SFS LAT -129 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE NEW 

DELHI  110049
1617.00

53233 ROOP CHAND CHHAJER
4/3-A ORIENT ROW PARK CIRCUS CALCUTTA  

700017
350.00

53295 RUPAL C DOSHI CHANDRAKANT  J DOSHI
CHANDRAKANT JAYANTILAL NAYASADAK 

CUTTACK  753002
119.00

53319 GURUMURTHY S
21, INCOMETAX I STREET VEL NAGAR 

ADAMBAKKAM MADRAS 600088
2478.00

5335 CHELLAPPAN M R
MATTAPILLIL HOUSE, MADAKKATHANAM P 

O. THODUPUZHA  685584
700.00

5339 PETCY POULOSE C
CHAKIATHU HOUSE, CHERANELLOOR, 

ERNAKULAM DIST.  682034
525.00

5371
MARY GEORGE 
MENACHERRY

VELIYATHAMPARAMBU, NAYARAMBALAM P 
O. ERNAKULAM DIST.  682509

3150.00

53718 SANDEEP BAHL R-46 INDER PURI NEW DELHI   110012 700.00

5373 GEORGE V MENACHERRY
VELIYATHAMPARAMBU, NAYARAMBALAM P 

O. ERNAKULAM DIST.  682509
2100.00

53742 SANDEEP SAHAY KUMUD SAHAY PRATIMA SAHAY MOTIJHEEL MUZAFFARPUR   842001 2478.00



53778 SANGEETA AGRAWAL
MAIN ROAD CHAMPA DIST BILASPUR M P 

495671
700.00

5394 BABY K P
KOZHIPPALLI HOUSE, PUTHENPALLY, 

VARAPUZHA P O  683517
91.00

53958 SANJEEV KR RASANIA J/172 PATEL NAGAR GHAZIABAD   201001 2100.00
54041 SANTOSH AGARWAL 5-A KAMLA NAGAR DELHI  110007 700.00

54048 SANTOSH BHANSALI
D-79 PATRAKAR COLONY COPP MAMAKE 

HOTEL SHANTIPATH JAIPUR 302003
350.00

5405 HASSAN T K
THACHAVALLATHU HOUSE KUNNATHERY 
THAIKKATTUKARA P O ALWAYE 683106

294.00

5418 MARY VARGHESE
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE, MOOKKANNOOR P O   

683577
168.00

54354 SATISH KUMAR
C/O RADHIKA JEWLLERS RUDRA COLONY 
TOSHAM ROAD P O BHIWANI ,HARYANA 

127022
2100.00

54357 SATISH KUMAR GARG WZ-623 RISHI NAGAR  DELHI 110034 1239.00

5436 VINOO STEPHENS J
C/O. J VINCE STEPHENS, VINCE COTTAGE, 
MEKAMANDAPAM KANYAKUMARI DIST 

629166
1050.00

54388 SATYA MURTHY PATURI
59 13 7 RAMACHANDRA NAGAR 

POLYTECHNIC POST VIJAYAWADA  520008
2100.00

54672 SHAILENDRA N PATEL
SHIRISH SHANTILAL 

GANDHI

C/O SHIRISH S GANDHI 5A GOVARDHAN 
NAGAR B/H NUTAN SOCIETY V V NAGAR 

388120
1239.00

54833
SHANTHI 

VENKATACHALAM
7 FIRST LINK STREET C I T COLONY MADRAS  

600004
3717.00

54903 SHARDA DEVI DUGAR
201 PLEASANT VIEW PLOT NO 56 57 SECTOR 
14 VASHI NEW BOMBAY DIST THANE 400703

3717.00

55057 SHIBANI KUMAR
C/O COL S KUMAR P6, COUNTRY CLUB ROAD 
ANUPAM GARDEN, P.O. IGNOU NEW DELHI 

110068
1400.00

55332
SHYAMAL PAUL 
CHOWDHURY

ARCHANA PAUL 
CHOWDHURY

485 RABINDRA SARANI 2ND FLOOR STATE 
BANK BUILD CALCUTTA  700005

808.50

55341 SHYAMAL BHADRA
SWAPANKUMAR 

BHADRA
58/79A PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD LAKE 

GARDENS CALCUTTA  700045
525.00

554 ELESWA VARKEY
KOIKARA HOUSE, C/O MATHUNNY 

LONAPPAN VALLOORAN NARAKKAL.  682505
84.00

55401 SITA RAMAIAH ARETI
SITA RAMAIAH ARETI S P STREET SBI COLONY 

BHIMAVARAM  534201
2100.00

5547 GEORGE C V
CHULLIYADAN HOUSE, P O ELINJIPARA 

CHALKUDY, TRICHUR DIST  680307
1050.00

55471 SMITHA M PATEL
PATEL SUPARI AGENCIES 

OPPKANDATHAPALLI KARBALA ROAD 
MANGALORE 575001

1400.00

5554 GEORGE THARAKAN P A
AYANAT PARAYIL (NORTH) THYKKATTUSSERY, 

SHERTALLAI  688528
7875.00

5562 GOVINDA RAJULU G
14, CLOVELLY EAST CLUB ROAD, COONOOR 

THE NILGIRIS TAMILNADU 643101
2100.00

55646 SRINIVASA RAO KAKKIRALA
49-14-17 LALITHANAGARAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM  530016

2100.00

55718
SUBHASCHANDRA ROY 

PRAMANIK
STUDENTS HOSTEL 30 SURYASEN ST 

CALCUTTA  700009
1617.00

55838 SUDHA K DALVI
PRAKASH COLD DRINK HOUSE 169 

KHADILKAR RD GIRGAUM BOMBAY 400004
3717.00

55839 SUDHA KADASANI
C/O E RANGA REDDY PRASANTI NAGAR 

GIDDALUR PRAKASAM DT A 523357
3717.00

55915 SUDHIR TATIA C 3A/19B IANAK PURI NEW DELHI   110053 1400.00

55921 SUDIP NANDI
C/O DILIP KR NANDI M G ROAD PO RANIGANJ 

DT BURDWAN W B 713347
1050.00

55945 SUJATA BHATT
HX-98 E-7 EXTENSION ARERA COLONY 

BHOPAL  462016
1050.00



5595
JAYENDRAKUMAR 

HIRACHAND VAIDYA

GUJ.HSG.BOARD,BLOCK NO.M-110 FLAT 
NO.830. SHIV SHAKTI CHOWK. AAKASHDEEP 

SOCIETY. OPP.ECHJAY STEEL 
RAJKOT(GUJARAT) 360003

350.00

56060 SUMANTI DEVI
C/O KESHO SINGH KUSTORE AREA OFFICE P O 

KUSTORE DHANBAD 828117
2100.00

5611 JOHN K T
KIZHAKKEPARAMBIL, KALLUNKAL P O. 

THIRUVELLA  689111
2100.00

56168 SUNIL KUMAR BHARTIA
7-B LOWER CIRCULAR ROAD CALCUTTA   

700017
1050.00

56219 SUNITA B-3 ADARSHNAGAR MEERUT   250001 700.00

5622 JOSEPH M C
THELAPURATHU JOSEVILLA, KALLUNKAL P O.  

PATHANAMTHITTA DIST 689111
2100.00

56273 SUNITHA RAMESH
MALLIKARJUNA NILAYA T G N LAYOUT 
TANKBUND ROAD SHIMOGA  577201

2100.00

56447 SURESH LACHMAN DAS MEENA R SURESH
CONSTRUCTION HOUSE B 1ST FLOOR OPP 
KHAR TELE PHONE EXCHG LINKING ROAD 

KHAR BOMBAY 400052
6531.00

56466 SURESH RUPCHAND PATIL VIJAYA SURESH PATIL
113 JILHA PETH OPP B J MARKET JALGAON  

425001
269.50

56550 SUSAN GEORGE
PLOT NO 65 N C L NORTH AVENUE KOMPALLY 

(VIA HAKIMPET) HYDERABAD 500014
1050.00

56650 SUSHILA SHARMA
D/O CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA A 8 ANITA 
COLONY BAJAJ NAGAR JAIPUR 302015

1333.50

56687 SUTAPA DEB
A-17 2ND FLOOR CHITTARANJAN PARK NEW 

DELHI  110019
1050.00

56752 SYAM SUNDAR RYALI SAKUNTALA RYALI
DOOR NO 29-9-5/1, FLAT NO.1 GROUND 

FLOOR, DALAM ARCADE LALITHA COLONY, 
DABAGARDENS VISAKHAPATNAM 530020

3150.00

56791 THAMPI T K
THANNICKAMATTATHIL KOLENCHERY   

682311
6300.00

56808 GOKULDAS RAMAN T R
T HOUSE PONKUNNAM PO KOTTAYAM  

686506
3017.00

56819 KURUVILLA T S ANNEMOL KURUVILLA
AJITH GARDENS KOIPURAM P O 

CHENGANNUM  689531
4200.00

57155 UMA KANT 2 ALKA PURI ALWAR   301001 1050.00

57186 UMADEVI VERMA
C/O BISHNU KUMAR VERMA 21 HANSPUKUR 

1ST LANE CALCUTTA  700007
283.50

57318 USHA GOEL     0 700.00

57505 SRINIVASAN V S
NO 117, 2ND CROSS, OMBR LAYOUT 
BANASWADI BANGALORE  560043

2100.00

5751 NEELAKANDAN N C
SAROJA NIVAS, ARUVANKADU COONOOR, 

NILGIRIS   643101
3150.00

57579 VALSAMMA PHILIP
PALATHUNKAL HOUSE MALLAPPALLY WEST 

P.O NEDUGANADAPALLY  689585
3717.00

577 VARKEY JOSEPH
MOOLAN HOUSE, OLANAD, VARAPUZHA PO.  

683517
42.00

57848
VENKATASUBBAIAH 

KAKUMANI
3/286 SAIKUTER ROAD CO OP COLONY 

PRODDATUR  516361
2100.00

57893
VICCO PRODUCTS 

(BOMBAY) LTD
25 JERBAI WADIA ROAD PAREL BOMBAY  

400012
945.00

579 KOCHAPPAN NARAYANAN
MADATHIPARAMBIL HOUSE, KONGORPILLY 

PO.   683525
84.00

57931 VIJAY ANANT PATKI
1 SHYAM SAI JEEVAN APT CHS LIBERTY GDN 

RD NO 1 MALAD W BOMBAY 400064
700.00

58018 VIJAYA G NAIR ANIL G NAIR
E/4 BLUE ARCH ONVENT AVENUE FOUR 

BUNGLOWS ANDHERI W BOMBAY 400058
2478.00

5835 SEBASTIAN M I
S/O M P INASU, MORIYADEN HOUSE 

CHEVOOR P O TRICHUR 680007
700.00

58460 VISHAL VIG
VIGNIWAS PURANI ABADI SRI GANGA NAGAR   

335001
2558.50

58507 VIVEK AGARWALLA
FLAT NO 405, BLOCK C RABINDRA NAGAR 
COMPLEX 88, COLLEGE ROAD,SHALIMAR 

HOWRAH 711103
2100.00

5851 SOMAVARMA K CHETHIATTUMANA N PARUR   683513 2310.00



58711 JYOTSANABEN C PATEL
16 JAYLAXMI SOCIETY OLD PADRA ROAD 

BARODA  390020
262.50

58823 ALOK JHANWAR
NO 42 APPAJI RAO LANE NANJUNDESWARA 

MARKET BANGALORE  560002
1050.00

58882
ORIENTAL BANK OF 

COMMERCE
RAJESH KUMAR 

SONTHALIA
7/1 LORD SINHA ROAD IST FLOOR CALCUTTA  

700071
700.00

58895 RM SUMITHA
NO 28  DR ALAGAPPA ROAD MADRAS   

600084
4900.00

58977 NARAYANA MURTHY D
45 EASWARAN KOIL STREET WEST 

MAMBALAM MADRAS  600033
1617.00

59468
KAKUMANU MEERA 

REDDY
H NO 15/71 RANGAMPET WARANGAL  

506007
2100.00

59478 KOLLA PURNA CHAND RAMESH NAYAK K
CORPORATION BANK  CLD CREDIT DIVISION  

HEAD OFFICE MANGALORE  575001
350.00

59532 PALLAV GARG 145 RAJENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOW   226004 98.00

5966 RAMAKRISHNAN NAIR
AKKAL HOUSE, KALLISSERY P O CHENGANNUR   

670562
4200.00

59715 GOPALAKRISHNAN L
647  A P T ROAD THIRUNAGAR COLONY 

ERODE  638003
252.00

59840
PAWAN KUMAR 

AGGARWAL
S/O MOHINDER AGGARWAL SHERANWALA 

GATE KAPURTHALA  144601
3150.00

59847 PRAKASH ABRAHAM
PRAKASH BHAVAN THAZHTHANGADY P O 

KOTTAYAM  KERALA  686005
252.00

60169
MADHUBHAI AMBALAL 

PATEL
JASODABEN 

MADHUSUDAN PATEL
PRATAP NAGAR SOCIETY OPP: TOWN HALL 

PETLAD DIST: ANAND 388450
539.00

60478
MORGAN STANLEY ASSET 

MANAGEMENT INC
A/C MORGAN STANLEY 
INDIA INV. FUND INC.

C/O STOCK HOLDING COPRN OF INDIA LTD 
224 MITTAL COURT  "B" WING  2ND FLOOR 

NARIMAN POINT  BOMBAY  400021
4550.00

60967 VEDACHALAM P E
11 RAJAGOPALAN STREET VALMIKINAGAR 

MADRAS  600041
1050.00

61299 LALITA TREHAN INDIRA TREHAN
12 CIRCUIT CITY AREA EAST JAMSHEDPUR 

BIHAR  831001
1858.50

61623 RAMASAMY K
APPARTMENT OF FFCI RSL GOLDEN NEST 

MADURAI DINDIGUL MAIN ROAD VILANGUDI, 
MADURAI 625018

350.00

6178 JACOB A L
ARAKKEL HOUSE PUVATHOOR P O VIA. 

CHAVAKKAD, TRICHUR DT.  680508
3717.00

6212 JAYASREE T K
JHANCY MANDIRAM, AZAD ROAD, KALOOR, 

COCHIN KERALA. 682017
2100.00

62154 MANOJ LILADHAR JAJODIA LILADHAR B JAJODIA
C/O SHREE LAXMI INVESTMENTS ABOVE 

RAMAN STORES  JAWAHAR ROAD AMRAVATI  
M S  444601

1050.00

6222 SHAMSUDEEN E K
S/O.IBRAHIMKUTTY KUMARAGIRI KOTTIYAM 

P.O., THAZHUTHALA KOTTIYAM  KOLLAM 
691571

4200.00

6233 BABU ABRAHAM
MANIAGHAT HOUSE KALLOORKULAM P O 

KOTTAYAM DT.  686668
3150.00

62342 PRAVINA MANAHAR MODI
367 NR GHEE KANTA POST OFFICE 

AHMEDABAD  380001
2100.00

6236 KURIAKOSE K A KOTTALIL HOUSE KOTTAPADY   686695 3150.00

62365 POLA VENKAIAH CHETTY
NO 19 I CROSS GANDHI NAGAR BELLARY  

583103
700.00

62436 VISHAL GUPTA
C/O SAHU BRIJNANDAN PRASAD MOH 
MAUZAMPUR  PO TILHAR DIST SHAH 

JAHANPUR  242307
539.00

6248 THOMAS V V
VENADT HOUSE CHAMPAKKARA 

POONITHURA (P.O.) CHOCHI 682317
2100.00

62493 ASHOK KUMAR SUNITA RANI D-116, ASHOK VIHAR   NEW DELHI 110052 1400.00
62797 BIPIN RAVINDRA KHALE H-4/497 HBC PARVATI PUNE  411009 700.00

6294
AVARA ANTONY 

VEVUKATTU
VAVUKATTU HOUSE MANNAMTHURUTH, 

VARAPUZHA P O   683517
42.00

62996 KETAN C MEHTA
22 RABINDRA SARANI 3RD FLOOR  ROOM NO 

19-20(S) CALCUTTA  700073
2100.00

63175 MUKESH GOYAL
61 SEMBUDOSS STREET 2ND FLOOR MADRAS  

600001
700.00



6324 GAUTAM BANERJEE
C/O CANDID DRUG DISTRIBUTORS PAN 

BAZAR, GAUHATI A S S A M  781001
21000.00

633 KRISHNA SHENOY M
NEW NO.8/167  OLD NO.9/1224 

PADATHUSSERY PARAMBU T.D.WEST GATE   
MATTANCHERRY COCHIN 682002

504.00

63449
POTHURU 

SATYANARAYANA

C/O SATYANARAYANA MEDICALS TRUNK 
ROAD  SINGARAYA KONDA PRAKASAM DIST  

523101
567.00

63489
POTHURU 

SATYANARAYANA

C/O SATYANARAYANA MEDICALS TRUNK 
ROAD  SINGARAYA KONDA PRAKASAM DIST  

A P  523101
357.00

6366 MARIAMMA YOHANNAN
LOVELY VILLA VETTICODE, PALLICKAL P O   

690503
2100.00

6404 SONNY JOSEPH
POOPPILLIKUDIYIL HOUSE AMBOORI 
VELLARADA, TRIVANDRUM  695505

2100.00

64049 RAJINDER K PALTA G-71  SECTOR 25 NOIDA   201301 2100.00

64097 DHANDAPANI S
NO 187  12TH MAIN  III PHASE MANJUNATHA 

NAGAR BANGALORE  560010
1050.00

643 VARKEY AUGUSTY
THALIATH HOUSE, PUTHENPALLY, 

VARAPUZHA PO.  683517
42.00

64437 SATYANARAYANA G V V
P & T COLONY SATYAVATHINAGAR 

TADEPALLIGUDEM  534101
350.00

64523
LAMBORIA INVESTMENTS 

LTD
P-14 NEW C I T ROAD 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA  

700001
1400.00

64683 SURESH CHAND JAIN
C/O TARA CHAND JAIN PATEL ROAD NEWAI  

RAJASTHAN  304021
1050.00

64734 ANAND SWARUP SHARMA WZ-958  RANI BAGH DELHI   110034 1274.00

6475 AUGUSTINE M P
MUTHIRAPARAMPIL HOUSE MOOKKANNOOR 

P O ERNAKULAM DT.  683577
1050.00

65041
BRAHMANAPALLY 

SUDHAKAR

DOOR NO 18-129/1  ROAD NO 5 
KAMALANAGAR  DILSUKHNAGAR 

HYDERABAD  A P  500660
147.00

65054 CHAITNYA R
20-4-7 CHAKKAVARI STREET CHOWTRA 

GUNTUR  522003
1050.00

65190
DIWAKAR RAO 

CHARUGUNDLA
C/O ANDHRA BANK BUS STATION COMPLEX 

KHAMMAM A P  507001
189.00

65273
GODAVARTHY 

VENKATESWARA RAO

C/O PABBISETTY SUBBA RAO TOBACCO 
BUSINESS CHIMAKURTHY, PRAKASAM (DIST) 

AP 523226
539.00

65443 HAMSAVENI VENKITEELA
HARI PRIYA MEDICALS NO 4 APSRTC 

COMPLEX TIRUPATI A P  517501
700.00

65701 RAJU G B S
8-2-621/1/A ROAD NO 10 BANJARA HILLS 

HYDERABAD  500034
6300.00

65715 REYAZ AHMED
VILL BALIA KALIANPUR PO BANKAT DIST 

AZAMGARH  U P  276125
2100.00

65810
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

AGARWALA

BUNGLOW NO.R-10 NEAR STATE BANK OF 
INDIA MEDICAL COLLEGE CAMPUS MEERUT 

(U.P) 0
808.50

65838 RAMESH GARG
BN-109  WEST SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI   

110052
1050.00

66054 SATYANARAYANA K
C/O K B G TILAK D NO 32-19-18-C  

GUMMADITHOTA STREET MOGALRAJPURAM  
VIJAYAWADA  520008

1050.00

66164 SREE HARI VEMULAPALLI
FINANCE DEPT  ANDHRA PRINTERS LTD P B 

NO 712  LABBIPET VIJAYAWADA  520010
12600.00

6618 XAVIER N J
NALIATH HOUSE MOOKKANNOOR P O 

ERNAKULAM DT.  683577
840.00

66378
SUNDARA 

VENKATARAMAN
Y-163 ANNA NAGAR `Y` BLOCK ANNA NAGAR 

WEST  CHENNAI 600040
2100.00

6642 ANTONY T J
S/O JACOB J THALIATH RETD.THAHASILDAR 

PUTHENPALLY, VARAPUZHA P O  683517
45.50



66509 VAJRAMMA D
C/O DR G KAULIAH HEERA ORTHOPEADIC 

NURSING HOME HYDERABAD ROAD  
NIZAMABAD  503003

1050.00

6651 JOSEPH ACHISSON E J
C/O MAREENA CONTAINERS XVI/696 TSR 

CROSS ROAD KARUVELIPADY COCHIN 682001
2100.00

66567 VIJAYAKUMAR MADHIRA
582  ROAD 32 JUBILEE HILLS HYDERABAD  

500033
2100.00

66597
VIMAL CHANDRA 

GOLECHA
C-23 BHAGWANDAS ROAD JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN  302001
3829.00

66598 VIMALCHANDRA GOLECHA
C-23 BHAGWANDAS ROAD C SCHEME JAIPUR  

302001
11578.00

66623 VIJAY MENON
BHADRALAYAM SANSKRIT COLLEGE ROAD 

TRIPUNITHURA  682301
2100.00

66760 KRISHNA REDDY S
H NO 16-11-780/B MUSARAMBAGH 

HYDERABAD  500036
350.00

66858 MOHAMED FAIZODEEN A
12 MILLERS BUNGAW STREET 
RAMANATHAPURAM   623501

2100.00

66892
MUKESH KUMAR 

KHANDELWAL
RAKESH KUMAR 
KHANDELWAL

C/O RAKESH & COMPANY NEAR S B B J 
GANGAPUR CITY  322201

2100.00

66902
MRITHINJAY 

KUPPUSWAMY KAUSHIK
USHA KAUSHIK

3/37,ARADANA, SWASTIK PARK CHEMBUR 
BOMBAY  400071

1050.00

66932 MADUSUDHANA RAO A
19/395 AMMAVARISALA STREET PRODDATUR   

516360
2100.00

66939 MALPANI D D
79 SUBHASH COLONY SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR  

302016
350.00

670 JOSEPH T U
THALIATH HOUSE SANTHINAGAR COCHIN  

682013
1050.00

6703 ANTONY JOSEPH
THUNDIYIL HOUSE POTTENKAD P O IDUKKI  

685569
756.00

6707 BALMUKUND HEADA
SWASTIKA HARDWARE AGENCIES SATI 

JAIMATI ROAD ATNGAON, GAUHATI  781001
7875.00

67133 PRAKASH B G
813  20TH MAIN  37TH CROSS 4TH T BLOCK  

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE  560041
1050.00

67209
PENINSULA LEASING 

FINANCE & INVST CO LTD
C-96, ANAND NIKETAN  NEW DELHI 110021 2100.00

67341 MOHAMED FAIZUDEEN A
NO 12 MILLERS BUNGALOW STREET 

RAMANATHAPURAM   623501
2100.00

67390 PRAKASH B G
813  20TH MAIN  37TH CROSS 4TH 'T' BLOCK  

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE  560041
2100.00

6746 DEVASSY JOSEPH
THALIATH HOUSE EDAMPADAM, VARAPUZHA   

683517
42.00

67729 PULKIT DHIRENDRA SHAH
29 KHOTACHI WADI  IST FLOOR  FLAT NO 6 

"NIDHI"  V P ROAD BOMBAY  400004
8400.00

67748 PREETI K
H NO 5-1-920 PUTLI BOWLI HYDERABAD  

500012
539.00

67826
RAVINDER RAO 

POTLAPALLY
H NO 24-6-62/B  FATIMA NAGAR KAZIPET 

WARANGAL  506004
3150.00

6801 THOMAS P K
PERUMAYAN HOUSE EDANAD CHOWRA P O 

VIA ALWAYE 683571
441.00

6802 ANTONY P J
PALATTY HOUSE PADUVAPURAM P O 

PANDRA VIA KARUKUTTY 683582
84.00

68040 ASHNI K
H NO 5-1-920 PUTLI BOWLI HYDERABAD  

500012
3717.00

6809 JASSINTHA K R
KALKUZHI HOUSE KOONAMMAVU P O 

ALWAYE  683518
42.00

6814 LUCKACHAN V J
NAMPIAPARAMBIL HOUSE VAZHAKKULAM P 

O   686670
1400.00

68213
KAMAL KUMAR 

SABHARWAL
PAMELA SABHARWAL

5-C/73 NEW ROHTAK ROAD KAROL BAGH 
NEW DELHI  110005

2478.00

68310 NARENDHAR K
H NO 5-1-920 PUTLI BOWLI HYDERABAD  

500012
3717.00

6840 SABU JOSEPH
THEKKINEDATH HOUSE KOONAMMAVU P O 

VIA ALWAYE  683518
63.00



6842 SHAJI T J
THELAPPILLEL NEAR ZION CHURCH 

MOOKKANNOOR P O  683577
756.00

68471
SHANTARAM LAXMAN 

ANGRE
4-A MORARJI PARK NR STATE BANK OF INDIA  

JIVRAJ PARK AHMEDABAD  380051
2100.00

6850 KOCHUTHRESIA JOHNSON
CHIRAMEL HOUSE KADUKUTTY P O VIA 

CHALAKKUDY  680315
42.00

68543 VENU M
H NO 7-220 MALIKARJUNA ENG ENTERPRISES 

E C I L X ROAD HYDERABAD  500762
2100.00

6857 NEENA T J
THELAPPILLIL NEAR ZION CHURCH 

MOOKKANNOOR P O  683577
63.00

6863 DAVIS JOSEPH
CHITTUPARAMBIL HOUSE MOOKKANNOOR 

ANGAMALLY VIA  683577
126.00

6876 SIBY VARGHESE
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE MOOKKANNOOR   

683577
63.00

68774 CHAMPA JAIN
C/O MAHAVIR SINGHVI MAHAVIR MARG  

INSIDE FORT UMISHA  464007
700.00

68864 GOVIND AGRAWAL
C/O RISHI COPORATION NEAR JAIN 

DAWAKHANA  ANAJ BAZAR NAGPUR  440002
700.00

6894 CHANDRAMATHI BAI K K
MELEZHATHU VEEDU PURAKKAD P O   

690551
2352.00

68998 KANAYALAL MANILAL
65 NAGARSHETH MARKET RATANPOLE 

AHMEDABAD  380001
2100.00

6911 GOURI SEAL 44 SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA   700007 560.00

69177 NUTAN CHANDRAYAN GOPAL CHANDRAYAN
AT & PO BAGAHA VIA MAJERGAUJ  DIST 

SITAVNAGAR BIHAR  800001
3150.00

6920 TREESA BABY
KOLERIKAL HOUSE PUTHENPALLY 

VARAPUZHA P O  683517
882.00

6922 PAUL JOSEPH
PANIKULANGARA SOUTH ADUVASSERY P O 

VIA ALENGAD  0
140.00

69244 PARVEEN JAIN PARAS JAIN
H NO 1048 INDUSTRIAL AREA JALANDHAR  

144004
700.00

6928 GEORGE A P
AMPAT HOUSE THRIKKAKARA EDAPPALLY P O 

COCHIN 682024
630.00

69309 RENU AGARWAL
R K INVESTOR MATA MANDIR ROAD 

KASHIPUR (NAINITAL)  244713
2100.00

6932 LILLY THOMAS
CHITTEZHATH HOUSE CANNONSHED ROAD 

COCHIN  682011
63.00

69376 RAMAN SIBAL SATISH SIBAL
NO R-790 G F NEW RAJINDER NAGAR  NEW 

DELHI 110060
1617.00

6941 HORMIS THALIATH
C/O MATHEW THALIATH THE FEDERAL BANK 

LIMITED BR:PANAMPILLY NAGAR COCHIN 
682016

126.00

6943 MARY JOSEPH PAIYAPPILLY
PAIYAPILLY HOUSE RAILWAY STATION ROAD 

IRINJALAKUDA  680121
714.00

69435 SARAJ DOSHI BHOGILAL DOSHI
A/102, REKHA APARTMENTS 3RD DONMIC 

COLONY TANK ROAD ORLAM, MALAD (WEST) - 
MUMBAI 0

4956.00

69555 SRINIVAS AGINA
H NO 3-3-128 SAHARA NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL 

KARIMNAGAR  505001
2100.00

6968 BENNY P ANTONY
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE PUTHENPALLY 

VARAPUZHA P O  683517
294.00

6970 BENNY PUTHUSSERY
PUTHUSSERY PUTHENPALLY VARAPUZHA P O  

683517
924.00

6976 MARY GEORGE THALIATH
THALIATH HOUSE PUTHENPALLY VARAPUZHA 

P O  683517
21.00

6977 JOSE V P
VALIAVEETTIL HOUSE PUTHENPALLY 

VARAPUZHA P O  683517
84.00

6981 DENNY V P
VALIAVEETTIL HOUSE PUTHENPALLY 

VARAPUZHA P O  683517
42.00

6985 MARY K K
PYNADATH HOUSE MEKKAD P O 

CHENGAMANAD  683589
42.00

6986 SHEEBA ANTONY
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE PUTHENPALLY 

VARAPUZHA P O  683517
105.00



6990 KOCHUTHRESIA ANTONY
THALIATH HOUSE (NEW BUILDING) 

PUTHENPALLY VARAPUZHA P O  683517
21.00

69907 POULOSE M L
MADASSERY HOUSE MOOKKANNOOR PO 

KERALA  683577
840.00

6994 AUGUSTINE C J
CHEEYADATH HOUSE THUNDATHUMKADAVU 

VARAPUZHA P O  683517
525.00

6996 DALY THOMAS
THALIATH HOUSE PUTHENPALLY VARAPUZHA 

P O ERNAKULAM 683517
126.00

69963 VENKATARAMANI K SRINIVASAN G
2/11 RONEL CO OP HSG SOCIETY NEW 

SHRINAGAR COMPLEX  CHEMBUR BOMBAY  
400089

5600.00

70026 NARULA B R
THE SACRED HEART ABROL NAGAR 

PATHANKOT  PUNJAB  145001
1400.00

7005 TENNY ANTONY
MOOLAN HOUSE OLANAD VARAPUZHA P O  

683517
84.00

70156 KUSUM NIRMAL
C/O SUNIL ASSOCIATES NEAR CITY POST 

OFFICE  AZAD CHOWK NARNAUL  123001
700.00

70244 MUNISH GARG
C/O DR T R GARG GENERAL HOSPITAL  HANSI 

HARYANA  125033
700.00

7038 NEETHA JACOB PARATHUVAYALIL VENGOOR   683546 154.00

70385 RAJESHWAR U
73 HYDER BASTHI SECUNDERABAD A P  

500003
2877.00

70418 SAKUNTALA T
PLOT 585  ROOM 32 JUBILEE HILLS 

HYDERABAD  500033
1400.00

70421 SUMEET VAID D4/4084 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI  110030 1400.00

7048 CELY GEORGE
THANNIKKAPARAMBIL OLANAD VARAPUZHA 

P O  683517
84.00

70927 SOMASASTRY B V
F/41, PARSHWANATH TOWERS NR.SUBHASH 

CHOWK GURUKUL ROAD AHMEDABAD 
380052

700.00

71029 ALICE JACOB
SHANTHI BHAVAN OYOOR PO KOLLAM DIST  

691001
3717.00

7105 SABU T PALATTY
PALATTY HOUSE PARA THABORE P O 

MOOKKANNOOR  683577
504.00

711 POULO GEORGE
THALIATH HOUSE, PUTHENPALLY, 

VARAPUZHA PO.  683517
126.00

71106 DAVINDER SINGH ANAND
4 NGO'S INDUSTRIAL ESTATE CAMA ROAD  

GOREGAON EAST BOMBAY  400063
1050.00

71159 ISAC JOHN
SANTHI BHAVAN  OYOOR PO KOLLAM DIST 

KERALA STATE  691001
3717.00

71274 MANISH CHOWDHARY B
NO 11/701 HABIBULLAH STREET CUDDAPAH  

A P  516001
350.00

71277 MANOJ KUMAR SANKLA
15-7-31/3 KOLSAWADI BEGUM BAZAR 

HYDERABAD  500012
2100.00

713
MATHEW PERERA JOSEPH 

PERERA
THOPPIL HOUSE EDAMPADAM VARAPUZA PO  

683517
1344.00

7138 GOPINATH P
GOPINATH KURUTHOLAYIL KURUTHOLAYIL 

HOUSE THIPPALASSERY POST TRICHUR DIST. 
KERALA 680519

2100.00

71383 PRAHALAD KUMAR
C/O R L GOYAL H NO 161  ROAD NO 11  

ASHOK NAGAR UDAIPUR  313001
1239.00

714 ANTONY PAUL
THEKKENETHU HOUSE C/O  PUTHIRIPADAM 

UPPADA PO NILAMBUR 679354
84.00

71477 THE VYSYA BANK LTD
ELEPHANT HOUSE 6-3-803  AMEERPET 

HYDERABAD  500016
59850.00

71534 SURESH BABU V
FLAT NO 5 A HERITAE ARCADE PLOT NO 900 S 

R NAGAR  HYDERABAD 500038
2100.00

7154 SAJU M T
MANGALATHU HOUSE ALUPURAM P O 

KUTTIKATTUKARA ALWAYE 683504
1050.00

7155 SAJAN P P
PERUMAYAN HOUSE EDANAD CHOWARA P O 

ALWAYE 683571
840.00

716 VARKEY JOSEPH
THALIATH HOUSE MUPATHADAM ALWAYE  

683102
42.00



71674 BOBBA ANANTALAKSHMI
W/O. SRINIVAS BHARATNAGAR COLONY 

M.I.G - 15 HYDERABAD 500018
175.00

72034 PARISA BEGUM A
2/33-B PATTAKKAL STREET 

ADIAKKAMANGALAM PO N Q M DIST  TAMIL 
NADU  611101

350.00

72036
PENNAMMA BABY 

THOMAS
SHEEBA LIZ THOMAS

CHENGAZHATHU VILLA PERISSERY 
CHENGANNUR  KERALA  689121

3717.00

72129 RADHA MANJUNATH BHAT
APSRTC PAN SHOP PO NAGAR KURNOOL  AP 

509209
539.00

72138 SANKARA PRASAD DIVVELA
S/O.ADINARAYANA H NO.95 M.G.HOUSING 

COLONY CHIRALA  (A.P) 523155
1050.00

72195 SHYAMALI SARKAR
D NO 310 NETAJI SUBHAS CHANDRA BOSE 

ROAD CALCUTTA  700047
1050.00

7224 HAJEE A P BAVA
A P B HOUSE, CHALIYAM KOZHIKODE DIST., 

KERALA. 673301
10500.00

7225 BALACHANDRAN P
PADINJAREYIL  H CHALIYAM KOZHIKODE DIST. 

KERALA. 673301
1050.00

72254 SUKUMAR S
102 PANCHAVATI APARTMENTS VYTTILA 

POST  KOCHI 682019
8400.00

723 VAREED POULOSE
VALIAVEETTIL HOUSE, PUTHENPALLY, 

VARAPUZHA PO.  683517
105.00

72342 VITTAL RAO A
NO 34 E A T STREET BASAVANAGUDI 

BANGALORE  560004
2100.00

72363 INDIRA T A
CHANDRALAYAM FORT ROAD NORTH 

PARAVUR  670673
3150.00

72370 BEENA JOSEPH
KODAER LANE WARD VIII  ALUVA WEST HILL 

ALUVA TALUK  683101
1400.00

7246 SEBASTIAN O T
OTTAPLACKAL, ATHIYODI KOZHIKODE DIST., 

KERALA. 673527
1050.00

72474 DEVENDER REDDY M
H NO 2-442-284 EXCISE COLONY POST 

HANAMKONDA  A P  506001
73.50

725 ANANDA PAI MALA PAI
VALIAVEETTIL HOUSE, CHIRAKKAKOM, 

VARAPUZHA PO.  683517
1050.00

72550 KARNATAKAPU SRIRAM
D NO 7-55/1 MEHAR NAGAR OLD GAJUWAKA 

VISAKHAPATNAM  530026
1400.00

72580
LAKKIMSETTY 

SATYANARAYANA
C/O L S P RAO VANI TEXTILES 

BANDARULANKA  533221
539.00

72632 MANISHA R SHAH
"SRI SIDDHACHAL"  POST BOX 1153 136-A 
PONNURANGAM ROAD EAST R S PURAM  

COIMBATORE  641002
1400.00

7272 RAJAN K
S/O KANARAH "YESHAS" (OPP TO HOUSING 
BOARD OFFICE) CHAKORATHUKULAM WEST 

HILL  CALICUT 5 673005
6300.00

72821
SUDHAKARA RAO 
CHILAKALAPALLI

MANAGER (OPS) ING VYSYA BANK LTD 26-1-
4/1, TEMPLE STREET KAKINADA 533001

350.00

72938 ANITHA PUTUMBAKA
H NO.5-1-158/11 YELLENDU CROSS ROAD 

KHAMMAM  507002
2100.00

73166 SUNNY TALWANI KRISHAN KUMAR
NO QU-151-B UTTARI PITAM PURA DELHI  

110034
269.50

73181 UMA DUTTA ASIT KUMAR DUTTA
66 KAMAL PARK PO BIRATI CALCUTTA  

700051
189.00

73209 AKHILESHWARI NATH
TARKESHWAR NATH ROAD CHIRAIYATAD  

PATNA 800001
269.50

73267 JYOTI V DOSHI VIPIN J DOSHI
C/O SHREE UDYOG NAYASADAK CUTTACK  

753002
49.00

73350 RUPESH S DOSHI SUDHAKAR J  DOSHI
CHANDRAKANT JAYANTILAL NAYASADAK 

CUTTACK  753002
49.00

73384 SARADA DEVI S
22/120 NARASIMHA REDDY BUILDINGS 

VASANTHAPET PRODDATTUR (AP)  516360
3150.00

7377 MOHAMED ALI P M
PARAPPURATH MAVINVALAPPIL HOUSE, 

TALIPARAMBA, CANNANORE. KERALA. 
670141

504.00

73890 PRANAV A MULANI
M/S KHIMJI POONJA & CO  CLG DEPT 19/21 

DALAL STREET FORT  BOMBAY  400023
1050.00

74140 MANGALA KASAT
NO 2 NIRMAL CORNER SENAPATI BAPAT 

ROAD PUNE  (M S)  411016
1078.00



74235 RAVINDERNATH P
C/O RAVINDRA HOSPITAL H NO 11-24-4-2-1  
DESAIPET ROAD WARANGAL  A P  506012

1617.00

74279 RAJKUMAR Y S
SUDARSANA 

NARAYANAN D
#52, MUTHU MARI AMMAN CHETTY STREET 

MANADY  CHENNAI 600001
525.00

74462
ANJANANANDAM 

RAJNALA
69 DHARMAPURI COLONY UPPAL KELAN 

HYDERABAD  500039
3717.00

74676 SACHDEVA B R
338 MUKHERJEE NAGAR IIND FLOOR  NEAR 

BALRA ONEMA  DELHI  110009
2100.00

74684 SAROJ GUPTA
NO 23-A/1 MAHERALI MANDAL STREET 

CALCUTTA  700027
808.50

74698 SHANKAR LAL GARG
"RAMESHWARAM" NO 24 KASHIPURI 

BHILWARA  RAJ  311001
49.00

74952 MANZIL VIJAY NANAVATI
A/3 MANALI PARK NR.RAJPAT RAW HOUSE 
OPP JUDGES BUNGLOW ROAD BODAKDEV   

AHMEDABAD 380015
2100.00

74970 MAHESH CHAND GUPTA
AMIT KUMAR 
KHANDELWAL

C/O JOHARI LAL SARAF SARAFA BAZER 
GANGAPUR CITY  322201

350.00

75031 PRASHANT KUMAR P
76 E V K SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY MADRAS  

600007
1239.00

75059 RUBY RAKSHIT KALPANA RAKSHIT
N-92-E PAHARPUR ROAD P O GARDEN REACH 

CALCUTTA  700024
791.00

7514 LUCY MICHAEL
PULLICKATTIL HOUSE, THUPPANAD, KARIMBA 

P.O. PALAGHAT. KERALA. 678597
1848.00

75226 YALLAPPA CHAVAN
C/O D K TERANI 1500 BASAYAN GALLI 

BELGAUM  590001
2100.00

75303 INVIETA INDIA PVT LTD
N-258 B, GREATER KAILASH - 1   NEW DELHI 

110048
1050.00

75423 RAMAKRISHNAN S
C/O THE KAMALA STORES SOUTH MAIN 

STREET THANJAVUR  613009
3717.00

755 VAREED K A
KOKKATTIL HOUSE PULIYILAKUNNU PO 

ASHTAMICHIRA CHALAKUDI 680307
140.00

75503
GENERAL MOTORS 

EMPLOYEES
GLOBAL GROUP 
PENSION TRUST

THE HONKONG & SHANGHAI BANKING 
CORPN LTD C/O SEC DEPT  NO 52/60 M G 

ROAD P B NO 1 BOMBAY  400001
10500.00

75672 USHA JAIN
C/O AMBA SILVER PALACE COURT STREET 

NARASAPUR  A P  534275
1050.00

7568 JANARDHAN SHETTY A
PRASANTH NIVAS, ALAKE, MANGALORE 

DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA. 575003
63000.00

75685 VARGHESE K P
KAITHARATH HOUSE MANIANKUZHI  

KARUKUTTY P O ANGAMALY VIA  683576
98.00

75732 DAYA SHANKAR
C/O PAWAN KUMAR JAIN KEDAR ROAD  JAIN 

GALI GUWAHATI  ASSAM  781001
1050.00

75827
NEELAM JAYANTILAL 

PATEL
SONAL NAVINCHANDRA 

PATEL

15,SUDHA BUILDING 5 TH FLOOR, PATEL 
COMPOUND 20, NEPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI 

400036
808.50

75854 RAJEEV ARORA
C-35, NWA FIRST FLOOR, CLUB ROAD WEST 

PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI 110026
6300.00

75937 SANTOSH JHUNJHUNWALA
C/O SHAKTI TRADERS RANGLAL JALAN ROAD 

UPPER BAZAR  RANCHI  834001
357.00

76036 HALIMA BAI POTHIAWALA
704 FAROOQI APARTMENT ADAJAN PATIA 

RANDER ROAD SURAT 395009
2478.00

76142 PANKAJ KUMAR
F-7-A  MUKHRAM GARDEN TILAK NAGAR 

NEW DELHI  110018
2100.00

76172 RAMAKRISHNAN S
C/O THE KAMALA STORES SOUTH MAIN 

STREET THANJAVUR  613009
3717.00

763 JOSEPH J THALIATH
S/O  JACOB J THALIATH PUTHENPALLY 

VARAPUZHA PO  683517
42.00

76333 ANIL KUMAR KAPOOR
1495  GALI KHAL BEG FARASH KHANA DELHI  

110006
105.00

76475 JAYAPRAKASH B K
"NANDINI" 2ND MAIN  5TH CROSS  VIJAYA 

NAGAR TUMKUR  572102
2100.00

76560 KUMUDDATERIYA
NO 738 ABBOT GUNJ CIVIL LINES  JHANSI  U P  

284003
2100.00

76759 RAJA SEKHAR T S SUNITHA T R
CHRISTURAJ HOSPITAL NIRMALAGIRI 

CANNANORE DIST  670701
2100.00



76897 SURYA PRAKASA RAO V
OPP MILK CENTRE NAGAYALANKA ANDHRA 

PRADESH  521120
700.00

76993
VANKAYALA 

VENKATESWARLU
C/O K MUNAIAH 1-212  CHEMMUMIYAPET R 

V NAGAR POST  CUDDAPAH  516003
700.00

77093 MUTYALA MANGADEVI
PENIKERU POST ALAMURU MANDAL  EAST 

GODAVARY DIST ANDHRA PRADESH  533232
1400.00

7713 JOSE P D
ADVOCATE, POOTHOKKARAN HOUSE, EAST 

FORT, TRICHUR KERALA. 680005
4200.00

77134 SNEH TEWARI
1/31 VIKAS KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW  

226010
1617.00

77144 SEKHAR P L
NO 10-A  SANTHAPET PALLIPAT POST 

CHENGLEPET DIST  T N  631207
350.00

77338 ASHA T R
NO XI/91-B THOTTATHIL PUSHPAKAM 

AYYANTHOLE TRICHUR  680003
2100.00

7734 THULASI SASIDHARAN
PULIKKAL HOUSE, AYYANTHOLE P.O, TRICHUR 

KERALA. 680003
350.00

77377 BALASUBRAMANIAN K
DOOR NO 42-L/1 P K S A A ROAD SIVAKASI  

626123
7434.00

77404 CHAITALI H SHAH PRANAV P SHAH
C/O NARENDRA R SHAH 7003, TURNING 

POINT APTT. NEAR MAJURA FIRE STATION, 
GHOD DOD ROAD SURAT 395001

269.50

77433 GAURAV GUPTA
DOOR NO 131 MUNIRKA ENCLAVE NEW 

DELHI  110067
2100.00

7745 SANKARANARAYANAN K K
KOZIPARAMBIL HOUSE, KATTOOR TRICHUR 

DIST, KERALA. 680702
5250.00

77478 JYOTHI T R
D NO XI/91-B THOTTATHIL PUSHPAKAM 

AYYANTHOLE  TRICHUR  680003
2100.00

77517 KISHOR KORANI TARAMATI KORANI D NO 5-C BELTOLA ROAD CALCUTTA  700026 1078.00

77685 RAMA DEY SWAPAN DEY
124 VIVEKANANDA ROAD POST RAJPUR DIST 

24 PARGANAS SOUTH  743358
2100.00

777 DOMINIC JOSEPH
MADATHIPARAMBIL HOUSE, CHENNUR, 

KOTHAD P O SOUTH CHITTOOR VIA 
ERNAKULAM DIST 682027

252.00

7771 ABDUL SALAM P A
PANIKKA VEETTIL, SALAM MANZIL, ANTHIKAD 

P.O. TRICHUR KERALA. 680641
1050.00

778 DOMINIC XAVIOUR
MADATHIPARAMBIL HOUSE, CHENNUR, 

KOTHAD P.O, SOUTH CHITTOOR VIA 
ERNAKULAM DIST 682027

252.00

77946 ASHOK GUPTA
C/O DEEPMALA SADAR BAZAR  GURGAON 

HARYANA  122001
3234.00

78154 NEENA JAIN REENA JAIN
A-101, SHREE GANESH APARTMENTS PLOT # 
12-B, SECTOR-7 DWARKA NEW DELHI 110075

525.00

7817 IBRAHIM N NIMMINIPURATH AREACODE   673639 3150.00

7825 HAMZA T K
THONIKKADAVATH HOUSE, KUTTIPPURAM 

MALAPPURAM KERALA. 679571
6300.00

78262 RENU BOTHRA DHAN RAJ BOTHRA
C/O BOTHRA TEA COMPANY 17 SADUL 
COLONY BIKANER  RAJASTHAN  334001

266.00

78305 SHYAM SUNDER KHEMKA
C/O MANGALAM TIMBER PRODUCTS LTD 9/1 
R.N.MUKHERJEE ROAD BIRLA BUILDING, 7TH 

FLOOR KOLKATA 700001
119.00

78353 SUNITI JAUHRI
20 CENTRAL LANE BABAR ROAD NEW DELHI  

110001
1239.00

784 MARIAM VARKEY
C/O LATE K.S.VARKEY, KOLLAMKUDY HOUSE, 

KALADY.  683574
1050.00

78440 VIJAYA BHASKAR Y
12/233 P S R STREET CUDDAPAH ANDHRA 

PRADESH  516001
2100.00

78441
VIJAY TIRUPATHI RAJU 

DATLA

B-101 SAIDATTA APARTMENTS SRINIVASA 
COLONY EAST AMEERPET  HYDERABAD  

500038
350.00

78445 VIKRAM SONDHI
DOOR NO 186/5 THAPER NAGAR MEERUT  U 

P  250001
700.00

78448 VYDESWARAN M
BISHOP HERBER SHOPPING COMPLEX 7/6 

CHINNAKADAI STREET TRICHY  T N  620002
3150.00



78549
MORGAN STANLEY ASSET 

MANAGEMENT INC
A/C MORGAN STANLEY 
EMERGING MARKETS

PORTFOLIO

THE HONGKONG & SHANGHAI BANKING 
CORPN OF INDIA LTD  CUSTODIAN SERVICES 
DEPT 52/60 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD  P B 

NO 128 BOMBAY 400001

2100.00

7857 PAUL M C
MEMADAM HOUSE, VEETTIKUTHU, 

NILAMBUR MALAPPURAM. KERALA. 679329
84.00

78637 PINJAPPAN M J
MOOTHEDAN HOUSE KANJIRAPILLY  

PARIYARAM POST CHALAKUDY  680721
3150.00

7867 LILY ISAAC
KANIATARA, NILAMBUR MALAPPURAM. 

KERALA. 679329
2100.00

7899 MOHAMED FAIZAL P T
RAHMATH HOUSE, THALAKADATHUR, TIRUR 

KERALA. 676103
3150.00

79045 MAHESH REDDY M
6-3-907/1-A  KAPADIA LANE SOMAJI GUDA 

HYDERABAD  500482
8400.00

79046 MANJULA B
SUSHAMA VILAS KADHDI EAST MARKET POST 

MUVATUPUZHA 686661
700.00

79094 SADASUKHI A C
3/178, SHIVAM APARTMENT MAHAVIR 
MARG, JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR  (RAJ) 

RAJASTHAN 302004
1050.00

7910 AHAMMED KUTTY HAJI M
MALIEKKAL HOUSE VENGARA P.O. KERALA.  

676304
8400.00

7911 POCKER P ASHA, VENGARA P.O. KERALA  676304 15750.00
7912 SUBAIDA K M ASHA, VENGARA P.O. KERALA  676304 8400.00

79168 BIMAL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR KAPOOR
D NO 1495  GALI KHAL BEG FARASH KHANA 

DELHI  110006
700.00

79197 NEMI CHAND JAIN
MAIN ROAD PATHARIA DIST DAMOH  M P  

470666
1050.00

79275 BIDYUT KUMAR MONDAL
QR.NO. 84 B BATHE ROAD PO G.T. ROAD 

ASANOOL WEST BENGAL 713301
2100.00

79305 GOUTHAM M
NO 191/31  18TH CROSS  20TH MAIN M C 

LAYOUT  VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE  560040
4200.00

79388 PRADAP KUMAR GUPTA
C/O LEONARA ENTERPRISES S N MARG 

FIROZABAD  U P  283203
2100.00

7947 SIDHEEQUL AKBAR K K
KANNAMKULATH HOUSE ULIYANNOOR P.O 

ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA. 683108
1848.00

79547
GOVT OF SINGAPORE 
INVST CORPN PVT LTD

A/C MONETARY 
AUTHORITY OF 

SINGAPORE

DEUTSCHE BANK AC GROUND FLOOR 
MHATRE PEN BLDG. DADAR (W)  MUMBAI 

400028
9450.00

7964 ABDUL JABBAR T K
THACHAVALLATH HOUSE NEAR ULIYANNOOR 

FERRY THAIKKATTUKARA P O ALWAYE 
683106

700.00

7979 MARY FRANCIS
K K HOUSE ANGAMALLY KIDANGOOR P.O. 

KERALA. 683591
1862.00

80039 A K VARSHNEY NEERJA VARSHNEY DUBEY KA PARAV ALIGARH U P  202001 700.00

80094 A V SURESH
NO 141-1 DR D V G ROAD BASAVANAGUDI 

BANGALORE 560004
2100.00

80211 ANAND JIWAN SINGLA PREM RANI SINGLA JENKINS ROAD TEZPUR ASSAM  784001 4200.00

8022 ANNIE KUNJUVAREED
K P IX/616, DHALAVA HILLS KUMARAPURAM 

TRIVANDRUM KERALA. 695011
2100.00

80221
ANANT TRAFINA PVT 

LIMITED
K N BUILDING SUBHASH ROAD RAIPUR M P 

492001
2100.00

80224
ANANT TRAFINA PVT 

LIMITED
K N BUILDING SUBHASH ROAD RAIPUR M P 

492001
2100.00

80235 ANIL CHANDUKA 80/82 LEADER ROAD ALLAHABAD   211003 350.00

80360 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA
C/O ANANT INVESTMENTS NORTH MARKET 

ROAD UPPER BAZAR RANCHI 834001
525.00

80446 B A DEVASSIKUTTY
BHARANIKULANGARA KARIPPASSERY 
VATTAPPARAMB PO KERALA 695028

77.00

80552 BHAGWATI DEVI BAWRI ST NOHARIA BAZAR SIRSA  125055 1050.00

8070 CLAUDIUS L
XLI 961 CHITTOOR ROAD COCHIN KERALA 

682018
2100.00

80737 C M MATHEW SUSY MATHEW
VADAKKE CHENATHARA KODUKULANJI P O   

689508
2100.00



80846 D RADHINDRA BABU
REJI BHAVAN BOUNDER MUKKU CHITHARA  

691559
1050.00

80866 DAVI VARGHESE
FEDERAL BANK LTD EDAPPALLY PO 

ERNAKULAM  682024
70.00

80923 DHAVAL H PATEL CHIRAV H PATEL
C 42 ISHWAR NAGAR SOCIETY OPP UTTAM 

NAGAR TOLNAKA MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 
380008

350.00

80985 E R SARATH E SANTHAKUMARY
S/O K RAMAN KOLU PARAMBIL XXVII/400 

CONVENT ROAD CHALAKUDI 680307
1050.00

80988 E UMMER BAVA
SAKEENA MANZIL VARANGODU DOWN HILL 

MALAPPURAM 676519
6300.00

81001 ELDHOSE T J
THELAPPILLY H ZION CHURCH MOOKKANNOR 

PO ERNAKULAM 683577
63.00

81025 FATEMA SALEEM BHURANI
MOHD SALEEM 

BHURANI
OPP AZHAR HUSAIN HOUSE KHANGHAR 

PURA AKOLA  444001
1050.00

81275 HARIDAS SANYAL KANIKA SANYAL
196/F/7 PICNIC GARDEN ROAD PICNIC PARK  

CALCUTTA 700039
1050.00

81284 HARISH KUMAR SEHGAL
465 POCKET GH-14 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW 

DELHI  110041
525.00

81308 HELEN SCARIA
PALATHAYAL HOUSE PUTHENPALLI 

VARAPUZHA PO  683517
42.00

81309 HELEN SCARIA
PALATHAYAL HOUSE PUTHANPALLY 

VARAPUZHA PO  683517
42.00

81345 ILLINDALA SESHU KUMARI
PLOT NO 6 DOCTORS COLONY SAGAR ROAD 

BY RAMALGUDA L B NAGAR HYDERABAD 
500963

1050.00

81351 INDERMANI DEVI
C/O INDRANI STORES THANGAL BAZAR 

IMPHAL MANIPUR 795001
1050.00

81409 JAGDISH SINGH
370/10 RADHA SWAMI SATSANG MRG OPP 

NIRMAL SWAMI THE MALL AMRITSAR  
143001

1050.00

81417 JAINY SAJAN
PERUMAYAN HOUSE EDANAD NR L P S 
CHOWARA P O ALUVA KERALA 683571

420.00

81451 JAYANT V NIKAM
PRAMILA JAYANT 

NIKAM

DY MANAGER ACCOUNTS KUDREMUKH IRON 
ORE CO KORAMANGALA II BLOCK 

BANGALORE 560034
350.00

81529 JESSY FRANCIS
AMBALAM KANDAN HOUSE HOUSE NO 

33/456 OPP MALAPARAMBA PO KOZHIKODE 
673009

1050.00

81530 JESSY FRANCIS
AMBALAM KANDAN HOUSE HOUSE NO 

33/456 OPP MALAPARAMBA PO KOZHIKODE 
673009

3150.00

81537 JIFI THALIATH
S/O AUGUSTINE T V RIVER VIEW 

PUTHENPALLY VARAPUZHA 683517
105.00

81541 JIJI JOHN MANJADI THARA PALLICKAL PO   690503 2100.00

8159 ROSILY JOSEPH
KOITHARA HOUSE NO.29/552, 

KADAVANTHARA COCHIN KERALA 682020
2100.00

81613 JOJO ANTONY
S/O K G ANTONY DISHREE LANE 

VIVEKANANDA NAGAR MEHERPUR SILCHAR 
788015

350.00

81705 K A SHANAVAS
KIZHAKKEVEETTU HOUSE EDAVAPUKOD PO 

ERNAKULAM KERALA 682502
525.00

81757 K J JOSE
KATTOOR HOUSE CHANGANACHERRY 

KOTTAYAM DIST KERALA 686101
1050.00

81776 K K SUNNY
VATTATHARA KOORAN NAYARAMBALAM 

NARAKKAM EKM 682505
1575.00

81821 K N SARASWATHY K P K MOORTHY MANGALA BHAVAN NILAMBUR   679329 1050.00
81832 K O ANTONY K A GEORGE KALLEY HOUSE P O CHALAKUDY   680307 1302.00

81833 K O ANTONY K A GEORGE
KALLELY HOUSE CHALAPADY TRICHUR  

680307
231.00

81834 K O ANTONY
RETD TEACHER KALLEY HOUSE P O 

CHALAKUDY  680307
357.00

81854 K PRASANNA KUMAR
PRASANTH BHAVAN AMMAKANDAKHRA 

ADOOR PO  691523
1050.00

81855 K PRASANNA KUMAR
PRASANTH BHAVAN AMMAKANDAKARA 

ADOOR PO  691523
2100.00



81920 K V MOHAMMED ALI
S/O MOIDEEN KUNHAN VALAPPIL P O 

NARIPARAMBU MALAPPURAM 679573
525.00

81932 K V VENUGOPALAN
KUTTICKKATTIL HOUSE S V MARKET PO 

KARUNAGAPPALLY KOLLAM DIST 690518
350.00

81941
KADAPPALLY CHACKO 

JAMES
KAPAPPALLY HOUSE KANNANKARA P O 

SHERTALLAL KERALA 688527
1050.00

82009 KEVIN PAUL SHEEBA PAUL
TATA TEA LTD 1 BISHOP LEFROY ROAD 

CALCUTTA  700020
4900.00

82049 KOCHURANI VARGHESE
CHIRAPPANAH KADUKUTTY POST TRISSOOR 

DT KERALA 680315
126.00

82071 KRISHNA BEHARI SHUKLA
C/O MR.G.K. LALA, 122/302,FLAT 

NO.20,NILGIRI APARTMENTS, SHASTRI 
NAGAR, KANPUR. 208005

1050.00

82076 KRISHNA PILLAI M K
PUTHUPALLIL PERUNNA EAST 

CHANGANACHERRY KERALA 686102
525.00

82077 KRISHNA PILLAI M K
PUTHUPALLIL PERUNNA EAST 

CHANGANACHERRY KERALA 686102
525.00

82078 KRISHNA RAO K V
8-24-142 MAIN ROAD VIJAYA STEEL 

ENTERPRISES RAJAHMUNDRY A P 533101
1050.00

82089 KULBIR KAUR D 5-17 VASANTH VIHAR NEW DELHI  110057 1050.00

82090 KULIN PARIKH ANITA PARIKH
9 CENTRAL LANE BENGALI MARKET NEW 

DELHI  110001
1050.00

82175 LEELAMMA JOSE
AMBATT HOUSE MARKET ROAD EDAPALLY  

682024
1575.00

82179 LEKSHMY RAJENDRAN
KAUSTHUBHAM NURSERY SCHOOL ROAD 
KEEZHCHERIMEL CHENGANNUR 689121

2100.00

82284 M N PHILIP
NO 12 FIRST CROSS STREET L B ROAD 
THIRUVANMIYUR MADRAS 600041

1050.00

82285 M N PHILIP
NO 12 FIRST CROSS STREET L B ROAD 
THIRUVANMIYUR MADRAS 600041

1050.00

82299 M P KURUVILLA
MUNDUKOTTAKAL CHETHAKAL PO RANNY  

689677
2100.00

82362 M VYDESWARAN
BISHOP HERBER COMPLEX 7/6 CHINNAKADAI 

STREET TRICHY  620002
3150.00

82387 MADHU SUDHAN D
SRI SRINIVASA TRADERS 2-1-244 F & G 

NALLAKUNTA O U ROAD HYDERABAD 500044
350.00

82388 MADHULIKA MALL
C/O PURAN CHAND RAMCHAND 203/1 M G 

ROAD CALCUTTA  700007
63.00

82484 MARGARE JESSIE MARTIN MARY MARTIN
15 JAWAHAR NAGER SRIHARIPURAM 

VISAKHAPATNAM  560011
3675.00

82603 MERCY THOMAS
MUNDYANKAL MAMIPPARA P O IDIKKI DIST  

685602
1050.00

82655 MOHINDER SINGH SAHNI D 5-17 VASANTH VIHAR NEW DELHI  110057 525.00

82798 NAIR M P K USHA M
G 196 TRIVENI PANAMPILLY NAGAR  COCHIN 

682036
525.00

82876 NIRMALA PRASAD G 13-595 Y V STREET CUDDAPAH A P  516001 1050.00

82967 P C SEBASTIAN
POTTAKKAL HOUSE MURINGOOR PO 

TRICHUR DIST KERALA 680316
63.00

83024 P MAHENDRA KUMAR
14/41 I A T N NAGIREDDY STREET 

MADANAPALLI AP  517325
1050.00

83093 P T JOY
PUTHUR HOUSE PO PARAPPUR TRICHUR  

680310
700.00

83156 PALANINATHAN M SHIVA M
FLAT NO.6,SUYOG APTS OPP.SHANTI 

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE S.N.ROAD,MULUND (W) 
MUMBAI 400080

1050.00

83339 PRAVIN KATKAMWAR UJWALA KATKAMWAR 440 CENTRE STREET PUNE   411001 2100.00

8344 PREMALATHA M
6A AUTUMN DALE S I PROPORTIES  VIDYA 

NAGAR ROAD VIDYA NAGAR  KADAVANTHRA 
ERNAKULAM KOCHI 682020

266.00

83527 RAJESH KRISHNAN DEVAKI NIWAS ASAN LANE ALUVA  683101 525.00

83539
RAJESWARI 

THULASIRAMAN
THULASIRAMAN 

CHERUKOOR
FD 461 SALT LAKE III CALCUTTA   700091 350.00

83540 RAJESWARI UNNI M EDATHIL JHOTTAKOM P O VAIKOM  686142 1050.00



83546 RAJITHA P O
KOTTAKKANAM KOOVERI CHAPPARAPADAVA 

KERALA 670581
1050.00

83575 RAJNI SHETH MEENA SHETH
104 HINDU COLONY 4TH LANE 2ND FLOOR 

DADAR BOMBAY 400014
1050.00

8360 POULOSE E J
EDACKATTUKUDY HOUSE PUTHUPPADY 

P.O,KOTHAMANGALAM ERNAKULAM DIST. 
KERALA 686691

1407.00

83754 REGHUPRASAD K LALITHA R PRASAD
KADIANTHURUTHIL PERINGARA PO VIA 

TIRUVALLA  689111
2478.00

8376 BEENA VARGHESE
PYNADATH HOUSE NAYATHODE PO 

ANGAMALY VIA ERNAKULAM DIST 683572
9450.00

83775 RENNY JOSEPH
T C 2/1538 KOTTARALANE 

GOUREESAPATTAM TRIVANDRUM 695004
63.00

83781 RENU SAJI MATTAMANA
MATTAMANA THAZHATHEDATHU 

MANARCAUD P O KOTTAYAM  686019
1575.00

83827 ROHAN THOMAS ALEYAMA THOMAS
PANALKAL H CATTIE MARKET ROAD 

PERUMBANOOR  683542
1050.00

83852
RUMA ASHOKKUMAR 

PATEL
ASHOKKUMAR HARILAL 

PATEL
D 533 MOTIHAMAM GHEE KANTA ROAD 

AHMEDABAD  380001
1050.00

84173 SAPNA HANEEF
IKKARA HOUSE MEDICARE HOMOEOPATHIC 
CENTRE WEST CHALAKUDY KERALA 680307

1050.00

84186 SARITA MALL
C/O PURANCHAND RAMCHAND 203/1 M G 

ROAD CALCUTTA  700007
42.00

84240 SCARIA P K
PALATHAYAL HOUSE PUTHENPALLI 

VARAPAZHA PO  683517
42.00

84254 SEEMA MENON P G
VIJAY SUDHA NADAVARAMBU PO 

IRINJALAKUDA TRICHUR DT 680661
2100.00

84325 SHARMILA A D VIJAYA SAI C P
FEDERAL BANK LTD NO 11 I CROSS 

GANDHINAGAR BANGALORE  560009
2100.00

84354 SHERL SEBASTIAN
W/O P C SEBASTIAN POOTAKKAL HOUSE 

MURINGOOR PO KERALA 680316
42.00

84379 SHIV NARAIN AGARWAL DEEPAK AGARWAL
6 C 41-6 AZAD NAGAR KHANDARI AGRA 

282001
210.00

84513
SUBHASH CHANDER 

TANEJA
BE 133 HARE NAGAR CLOCK TOWER NEW 

DELHI  110064
1050.00

84527 SUBRAMANYA BHATT
220 EWS IST STAGE K H B COLONY 1ST MAIN 

5TH CROSS B NAGAR BANGALORE 560079
525.00

84531
SUDARSHAN KUMAR 

KEJRIWAL
45 JHOW TOLA ROAD CALCUTTA   700019 1050.00

84655 SURESH M
THAMPI M 

GOPAKUMAR
39/5710, PADMALAYAM RAVIPURAM 

SANNIDHI ROAD, COCHIN KERALA 682016
1050.00

84743 SUSHILA AGARWAL RAM RATAN AGARWAL
4 CHHA 26 HOUSING BOARD SHASTRI NAGAR 

JAIPUR RAJ 302016
525.00

85087 V R NANDA GOPAL

DR.NO.42,REDDIAR STREET 
VADAKUPALAIYAM,KEEZH 

KAVARAPATTU(P.O) KOZHIPAKKAM(VIA) 
PANRUTI 607112

2100.00

85138 VANDANA GUPTA 175 KACHI GALI LUDHIANA   141008 350.00
85139 VANDANA GUPTA 175 KACHI GALI LUDHIANA   141008 1050.00

85141 VANDANA MEHTA
SHANTI COMPLEX 894-895 NAGAR  THPET 

BANGALORE  560018
42.00

85172 VEDHA SRINIVASAN
18 P V KOIL I STREET PUDUPET ROYAPETTAH 

MADRAS 600014
1050.00

85173 VEDHA SRINIVASAN
18 P V KOIL I STREET PUDUPET ROYAPETTAH 

MADRAS 600014
1575.00

85232 VINAY GOEL
N 116 PANCHSHEEL PARK NEW DELHI  

110017
1050.00

85306 Z R S SARMA
2ND LINE 1ST CROSS SREENAGAR COLONY 
SATYANARAYANA PURAM VIJAYAWADA 

520011
1050.00

85307 ZAINA SHIBU
PADINJARAKARA KOOTHATTUKULAM 

ERNAKULAM DIST  686662
1225.00



85520
HENDERSON 

ADMINISTRATION LTD
A/C H T R INDIA FUND 

(MAURITIUS) LTD

C/O STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF (I) 
LTD MITTAL COURT  "B" WING  NO 224 

NARIMAN POINT  BOMBAY  400021
2100.00

85570 ILF MAURITIUS

CITI BANK N A (CUSTODY SERVICES) C/O 
SULTANALLY'S BUSINESS CENTER 

BARODAWALA MANSION  DR ANNIE BESANT 
ROAD WORLI  BOMBAY 400018

3850.00

8566 GEORGE P C
POTTAKKATTIL PULICKAMALY KERALA.  

682314
2100.00

85714 JOSEPH K J
C/O ASSISSI PRINTING & PUBLISHING HOUSE 

CHANGANACHERRY  KOTTAYAM DIST KERALA 
STATE  686101

2100.00

85719 KANANGI A R
ASSOCIATE EDITOR AFTERNOON DESPATCH 

AND COURIER NANABHAI LANE FORT 
MUMBAI 400001

2100.00

85773 RAJU DEVI AJITSARIA
C/O P K AJITSARIA & CO 115 COLLEGE ST 

WHITE TOWER 3 FLOOR CALCUTTA 700012
52.50

8584 POULOSE K V
KURIYIL HOUSE PIRAVOM ERNAKULAM DIST. 

KERALA. 686664
10500.00

85910
BOPPANA 

RAMABRAHMAIAH
VENUS TOWERS TIKKILI ROAD VIJAYAWADA  

A P  520010
168.00

85913 BUTCHANNA SETTY K
C/O KAPUGANTI FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 26-
1-101 BOWDARA ROAD NEAR DURGALAMMA 

TEMPLE  VISAKHAPATNAM  530001
2100.00

85922 CATHERENE AUGUSTINE
MANAKKAL HOUSE CHULLIKKAL COCHIN  

682005
2100.00

860 AUGUSTINE P P
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE OLANAD VARAPUZHA 

PO  683517
42.00

86082 PRADHAN S C
99 KALA VIHAR APT MAYUR VIHAR 1  NEW 

DELHI 110091
2100.00

86084 PRADIP KUMAR DAS JAYATI DAS
4-A  ROYNAGAR HARISAVA LANE  POST 

BANSDRONI CALCUTTA  700070
105.00

861 GEORGE P J
PUTHENVEETTIL PUTHENPALLY VARAPUZHA 

PO  683517
84.00

86112 RAJNIKANT S VAKIL
A/6 HITES TERRACE SODAWALA LANE  

BORIVALI WEST BOMBAY  400092
1400.00

86136 RAVI BHUSHAN SINGH
245 ROAD NO 6 SONARY WEST LAY OUT 

JAMSHEDPUR  831011
700.00

86279 DILIP A SADHWANI
EDIFICIO GOYA-1 6-B AVD LOS MANANTIALES 

TORREMOLINOS  MALAGA  SPAIN  0
2100.00

86357 JOLLY VARGHESE
KONNANIL-KUNNATHIL ELAMPAL POST  

PUNALUR KOLLAM DIST  691322
700.00

864 KUNJACHAN A M
AMBALATHINGAL HOUSE 

THUNDATHUMKADAVU VARAPUZHA PO  
683517

42.00

8644 KUNJAMMA MATHEW
CHAKKIATH HOUSE CHERANALLORE COCHIN 

KERALA. 682034
700.00

86502 AKSHAY AGARWAL
SUKANTH VIHAR  PULLEPADY JN CHILLOOS 

ROAD  ERNAKULAM COCHIN  682035
350.00

86556 JACOB THOMAS
KOCHUMADATHIL HOUSE THEODILAL POSE  

TIRUVALLA PATHANAMTHITTA  689613
2100.00

86719 SUNEETHA PILLAI P
PARAMESWARAN PILLAI 

R
LEKSHMI BHAVANAM S V MARKET POST  
KARUNGAPPALLY QUILON DIST  690573

147.00

86865 MILAN J SHAH
C/O BHARAT AGENCIES 22 RABINDRA SARANI  

CALCUTTA 700073
2100.00

87005 BAKTHAVATSALAM N
2909/1 TEMPLE ROAD V V MAHALLE  

MYSORE 570002
700.00

8709 MATHEW V M
VADAKKEMURIYIL THOPRAMKUDY 
KATTAPPANA  VIA KERALA. 685515

700.00

87233
MORGAN STANLEY ASSET 

MANAGEMENT INC.

A/C MORGAN STANLEY 
INSTITUTIONAL 

FUNDINC

EMERGING 
MARKETS 

PORTFOLIO.

THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANK 
CORPORATION LTD CUSTODIAN SERV 52/60 

MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD P B MUMBAI 
400001

2100.00



87260 ROSHAN LAL
C/O MUKESH ELECTRICAL 3 KRISHNA IYER 

STREET 1ST FLOOR CHENNAI 600079
210.00

873 VARGHESE A J
441/873, AMBALATHINGAL HOUSE 

CHIRAKKAKOM VARAPUZHA PO  683517
21.00

87372 THOMAS K JOSE
C/O K L JOSE KANNAMPILLY HOSUE 

PARIYARAM TRICHUR 680721
1050.00

87397 PASAPULA SURESH
C 86 BALAJI COMPLEX NANDYAL (P O) 

KURNOOL DIST 518501
12600.00

87443 JHALA P S
THE PALACE PO SAYLA DIST 

SURENDRANAGAR  GUJARAT 363430
1848.00

87554 ALETY BHAGYA LAKSHMI ALETY VIJAY KUMAR
A BHAGYA LAKSHMI C/O NO WAY 

CORPORATION 30-15-58 DABAGARDENS 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530020

2100.00

87592 ARIFA BEEGOM
DEPT. OF PERIODONTIA DENTAL COLLEGE 

MEDICAL COLLEGE PO  
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695011

2100.00

87629 PURSHOTAM DAS B 274 SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI   110034 350.00

87705 JOSE THARAKAN
THARKANS KOVILAKAM SQUARE TUDA-BYE 
PASS P.T.MANUEL ROAD, THIRUVAMBADY 

POST THRISSUR 680022
2100.00

8784 INDIRAKUTTIAMMA M K
MOOPPIL HOUSE OLAMATTOM 

THODUPUZHA P.O KERALA. 685584
6300.00

8787 KOSHY GEORGE
USHASIL KATTAPANA IDUKKI DIST. KERALA. 

685508
9450.00

87907 SADRUL ANAM E M
ADVOCATE, SUPREME COURT A-24 

GULMOHAR PARK  NEW DELHI 110049
4977.00

88227
VICAR ST MARY'S FORANE 

CHURCH KANJOOR
ST MARY'S FORANE CHURCH   KANJOOR 

683575
1491.00

883 JOSEPH T V
THEKKINETH HOUSE KOONAMMAVU PO   

683518
42.00

88397 GAUTAM JAIN
C.SETHIA & COMPANY 59, DR.V.B.GANDHI 

MARG FORT MUMBAI 400023
11900.00

8854 ELSY SEBASTIAN
KOCHUKALLIL HOUSE ANGADICAL NORTH VIA  

KAIPATTOOR KERALA. 689648
2100.00

88575
TUSHAR MANHARLAL 

SHAH
HITESH MANHARLAL 

SHAH
13, LAXMI DARSHAN BAJAJ ROAD VILE PARLE 

WEST BOMBAY 400056
350.00

886 JOY P V
PETTAH HOUSE, DWEEP NEAR PORTIUNCULA 

CONVENT ASOKAPURAM (P.O), ALUVA 
KERALA 683101

630.00

88610 MEENA S RAHEJA SURESH L RAHEJA
CONSTRUCTION HOUSE "B" LINKING ROAD 

KHAR BOMBAY 400052
4200.00

88694 DAMODARAN NAYAR M MURALEEDHARAN K
1/4546 BILATHIKULAM ROAD   CALICUT 

673006
2100.00

8889 THOMAS P K
PUTHANVEETTIL OVIL HOUSE ELANTHOOR 

P.O KERALA.  689643
700.00

8900 RAJU ABRAHAM
PARAYATHUKATTIL HOUSE PALACE ROAD 

PALIAKARA, TIRUVALLA PATHANAMTHITTA   
KERALA 689101

12600.00

8901 ARUMUGHAM ASARI M R
MADATHIL PARAMBIL MATHILBHAGOM 
TIRUVALLA, PATHANAMTHITTA. KERALA. 

689601
1400.00

89254 NAINA AGARWAL
87 HEERA NAGAR HALDWANI NAINITAL (DIST) 

UTTRANCHAL 263139
2100.00

893
THEKKEKARA FRANCIS 

CHAKKUNNI
THEKKEKARA, KOTHAMANGALAM.   690107 63.00

89595 NIRANJAN PRASAD
SRI RAM PRAKASH VILLAGE - BARGAWAN 

POST NAMKUM RANCHI 834010
1400.00

8973 ELIZABETH BETTY GEORGE
CHIRAMANNIL BABY BUNGALOW KUZHIKALA 

KERALA.  689644
700.00

90000 GUNJAN SHAH
SHATRUGHAN SADAN BALUA CHOWK  

MOTIHARI 845401
2100.00

90174 VIJAY PRAKASH SINGH
HOUSE NO.B-115,SECTOR-I TELEPHONE 

NAGAR  RAI BARELI 229010
350.00

9018 THOMAS T K
KADUVINAL PARAKODE PATHANAMTHITTA 

DIST. KERALA. 691554
2100.00



9020 THOMAS K O  REV.FR.
KADUVINAL HOUSE PARAKODE  KERALA. 

691554
504.00

90204 PATHA MAHESH

HANMAN ELECTRICALS OPP 
GRAMAPANCHAYATH  OFFICE POST 

VEMULAWADA DIST KARIMNAGAR (A P) 
505302

700.00

90630 VENKATA NARAYANA B
C/O PRAKASH CHAWDHARI LB-31 VHB 

COLONY LAXMINAGAR NAGPUR NAGPUR 
440022

1400.00

9066 GEORGE P M  PASTOR
PANAMTHALACKAL THANNITHODE  KERALA. 

689699
1575.00

9079 RACHEL ABRAHAM
THACHILETHU KURIANNOOR  KERALA. 

689550
5250.00

90841 DHANWANTI DEVI EF-605 SAROJINI NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110023 1050.00

9100 MARY R VARUGHESE VARGHESE P M
"VALLEY VIEW" C/O CMS, SILVERDALE 

COONOOR, NILGIRIS TAMIL NADU 643101
6300.00

9140 CIBY JOSEPH
SOHAN VILLA ETTUMANNUR KERALA.  

686631
350.00

91469 HARIVALLABH CHANDAK
49 LAWYERS CHAMBERS PICKET ROAD  

BOMBAY 400002
700.00

91470 PARWATI DEVI CHANDAK
49 LAWYERS CHAMBERS PICKET ROAD  

BOMBAY 400002
2100.00

91471 RADHEY SHYAM CHANDAK
49 LAWYERS CHAMBERS PICKET ROAD  

BOMBAY 400002
2100.00

91474 ARTI CHANDAK
49 LAWYERS CHAMBER PICKET ROAD  

BOMBAY 400002
1050.00

91476 SANJAY CHANDAK
49 LAWYERS CHAMBER PICKET ROAD  

BOMBAY 400002
350.00

91477 DEEPAK CHANDAK
49 LAWYERS CHAMBER PICKET ROAD  

BOMBAY 400002
350.00

9174 RANI T MAMPILLY
COCHIN RUBBER MANUFACTURING CO LATIN 

CHURCH ROAD CALAKUDI P O  680307
2100.00

9177 RONEY ABRAHAM
NANTHIKATTUKANDATHIL HOUSE ERUMELY 

(P.O) KOTTAYAM (DIST) KERALA 686509
1848.00

9233 KORAH K ELIAS
KALAYAMKERIL VELOOR,  KOTTAYAM DT.   

680601
700.00

92404 POOJARI NARSIMULU
H NO 1-44 POST ANDOLE DIST MEDAK A P 

502273
700.00

92433 NARESH SHAH ALKA SHAH
99 SADANAND SOCY B/H TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE VISNA AHMEDABAD 380007
700.00

9252 JOSEPH MICHAEL MANARKATTU HOUSE    686575 3500.00

92639 KIRAN L WATWANI
702-A MOTA MANSION 4TH CROSS LANE 
LOKHAND WALA COMPLEX ANDHERI (W) 

MUMBAI 400053
2100.00

92695 SRINIVASAN G VENKATA RAMANI K
1310, D WING RAJ LEGACY, LBS MARG 

VIKHROLI (W) MUMBAI 400083
4200.00

92829 SANDHYA YOGEETA
C-239 SOUTH MOTI BAGH NANAK PURA  

NEW DELHI 110021
8400.00

93176 RAMACHANDRAN R V
LATHA 

RAMACHANDRAN
B 23, SECOND FLOOR ,PADMA PLOT NO 293, 

5TH ROAD ,CHEMBUR  MUMBAI 400071
21.00

93301
JYOTIKABEN SUNIL 

UPADHYAY
PIPLA-POL NAGARWADA-NO-DHAL PO & TA 

NADIAD DIST KHEDA GUJARAT 387001
1400.00

93453 SUNITA A
5-67 SRIKRISHNA NAGAR M R PALLE TIRUPATI 

CHITTOR (D)  A P 517501
700.00

93506 OMPARKASH PARKASH RANI
16E/13 EAST PATEL NAGAR   NEW DELHI 

110008
1050.00

93519 JOSEPH U S
VAZHUVELLY HOUSE MULAVUKAD PO  

ERNAKULAM DT. 682054
42.00

9352 SALEEM GOPAL
BHOOPATHY BHAVAN ALLEPPEY NORTH - 688 

007   688007
350.00

9363 ASHA P
ASHA BHAVAN WARD V AROOR-688 534  

688534
2100.00



93776 GUPTA B S K
C/O I SUBHRAMANYAM IVATURI 

INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS BAUNSA GALI 
CUTTACK 753001

2100.00

93825 SIVAKUMAR U
S4,LAND MARVEL KARPAGAMBA OLD NO.25, 
RAJA STREET MANDAVELI CHENNAI 600028

700.00

9408
CHANDRASEKHARAN NAIR 

P M

THANNIPPALLY PUTHEN VEEDU 
SANATHANAPURAM KALARKODE ALLEPPEY-

688 003 688003
1302.00

94537 JOSEPH K J
KUTTIANICKAL HOUSE NARIANGANAM PO. 

PLASSANAL PALAI 686579
700.00

946 MATHEW K CHIRAPANATH
CHIRAPANATH HOUSE KADUKUTTY POST   

680315
1470.00

94639 RAJ KUMAR BERWAL SUMAN BERWAL
A-3/501, PRINTER APPARTMENT SECTOR-13 

ROHINI NEW DELHI 0
2100.00

9470 ALEYAMMA MATHEW
POOVAPPALLIL MALAYIL KODUKULANJI  689 

508 ALLEPPEY DT.  689508
2793.00

94714 SURESHKUMAR B S
GEETHA BHAVAN MAPPATHADOM PO  

ALUVA 683110
700.00

94737 VIJAY BHARGAVA
HOUSE NO.1058 SECTOR: 38-B  CHANDIGARH 

160036
49.00

949 MARKOSE V
CHALOOKATTUKUDY HOUSE 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM PO KIZHAKKAMBALAM 
VIA  683562

2100.00

95156 SHAIN P V
FLAT NO.703  BUILDING G-2 MORAJ 

RESIDENCY SECTOR-16-A  SANPADA NAVI 
MUMBAI 400705

700.00

95162 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
C/O VIJAY KUMAR R-14/115-B RAJNAGAR  

GHAZIABAD 201002
1050.00

95421 BIJAY KUMAR SINGH ACHALA SINGH
BLOCK CG NO 34 SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR II 

CALCUTTA 700091
2100.00

9570 JOSEPH P T
PRUMPALLIL EDATHUA - 689 573 ALLEPPEY 

DT  689573
1631.00

95822 LAVANYA T H
VENKATESWARA WEIGING SERVICES 

HARIPUR ROAD  CUTTACK 753001
84.00

95901 TRUPTI SANDEEP SHAH
C-738 KRIBHCO NAGAR PO KRIBHCO NAGAR  

SURAT 394515
1400.00

95908 RAJARAM KOLAMBE
C/O ANKUSH R PATIL SWASTIK COOP HSG 

SOC. PLOT NO 544 R NO B-3 CHARKOP 
SECTOR NO 5 KANDIVALI W  MUMBAI 400067

4200.00

95929 RAM RAJ H
23-6-868 SHAH ALI BANDA  HYDERABAD 

500065
7.00

9602 KURUVILLA E M
MANAYIL HOUSE ERURPATHARIL EDATHUA  

689 573 ALLEPPEY DT 689573
350.00

9622 SHYLA JOSEPH
DD VILLA CULLEN ROAD EAST OF CONVENT 

SQUARE  ALLEPPEY 688001
2100.00

9674 MOHIDEEN KUNJU K (DR)
K M K HOSPITAL KUNNICODE QUILON DT.  

691508
2100.00

96872 NAIDU A P
5-67 SRIKRISHNA NAGAR M R PALLE TIRUPATI 

CHITTOOR (D)   A P 517501
350.00

97082 SAROJ SHARMA
CHAND POL GATE BIYANIYON KIGALI MISHRA 

BHAWAN  SIKAR RAJ 332001
1050.00

97418 RADHEY SHYAM CHANDAK
C/O CHANDAK ENTERPRISES POST NACHANA 

DIST JAISALMER  RAJ 345028
2100.00

97536 KISHOR R DAVEY
10/20 SAMUDRA MUDALI ST. 2 ND FLOOR 

CHENNAI 600003
2100.00

97688 JOY P THOMAS SHERLY A JOY
PADAMADAN HOUSE CHERANALLUR KOCHI 

KERALA 682034
1400.00

97822 VENKATESWARAN N KALPANA V 32 NATESAN  ST T NAGAR  CHENNAI 600017 700.00

97886 LILA DEBI KOCHAR
C/O SWARUP CHAND KOCHAR MARWARI 
PATTY PO&PO SAINTHIA DIST BIRBHUM 

WEST BENGAL 731234
700.00

99 JOHN CHERIAN K
BINDU BHAVAN MADAVOORPARA 

BALARAMAPURAM TRIVANDRUM 695501
2205.00



9956 VASUDEVAN PILLAI P
LATHA BHAVANAM PULLAYIL P O 

KILIMANOOR TRIVANDRUM DT. 695601
2100.00

9967 SAINULLABDEEN K M
PUTHEN BUNGALOW PUTHIAKAVU 

KILIMANOOR. TRIVANDRUM DT. 695605
1050.00

99706 SUBHASHINI B
WOODLANDS NEDUNGOLAM PO S 

PARAVOOR KOLLAN 686542
2100.00

9981 GIRIJA T NAIR S
ANANDAMANGALATHU VEEDU 

AVANAVANCHERY P O ATTINGAL -695 103 
TRIVANDRUM DT. 695103

350.00

99875 SANJEEV KUMAR
C/O AJAY KUMAR CHOTTA NIMDIH PO 

CHAIBASA  DIST SINGBHUM WEST 833201
700.00

IN30001110267821 HARI PRASAD KUREEL SHANTI DEVI
631 DAROGA BAGH CIVIL LINES UNNAO  

UNNAO 209801
70.00

IN30007910196200 CHHUTTAN  LAL  BAIRWA
E - 103 ,  GOVINDAPURI RAMNAGAR 22  
GODOWN JAIPUR , RAJASTHAN 302019

7.00

IN30007910310449 PREM  RAJ  PALIWAL
NEAR  NARCOTICS  COLONY ASHA  PURA  
NAGAR XXX CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN 

312001
398.30

IN30009510052746 Dilip Jayantilal Shah Rashmi Dilip Shah K- 1993 Chittaranjan Park New Delhi  110019 1400.00

IN30009510069472 Ramesh Kumar Jain
R Gundecha & Co. No. 72, II Floor, Subhas 

Complex Avenue Road Bangalore Karnataka 
560002

21.00

IN30009510148267 Mukesh Bagrecha
C/o. Shah Clock Agencies 5, Sajjansah Market, 

Chickpet Bangalore 560053
2100.00

IN30009510187313 Durgesh Nandan Sinha Asha Sinha 74F Bondel Road  Kolkata 700019 1750.00

IN30010010026748 ASHIT VINOD SHAH
147 TEMPLE BAR BLDG 2ND FLOOR ABOVE 
KHYBER  RESTAYRANT KALA GHODA  M G 

ROAD MUMBAI 400023
210.00

IN30011810161942 SHARDA
5195 CHANDRAWAL ROAD CLOCK TOWER 

SUBJI MANDI DELHI 110007
210.00

IN30011810297419 MUKESH KUMAR JAIN
2618/194 ONKAR NAGAR  A TRI NAGAR DELHI 

110035
17.50

IN30011810421047 KAMAL KAPOOR A  26 B  LAJPAT NAGAR 2 NEW DELHI 110024 1078.00

IN30011810464366 DARSHAN KAUR BHASIN 398 RAM NAGAR UP ROORKEE 247667 700.00

IN30011810670410 UMESH KANT
1411 FIRST FLOOR  DR MUKHERJEE NAGAR 

DELHI 110009
525.00

IN30011810675624 VINOD KUMAR GOEL
A-284 SURYA NAGAR DELHI-UP BORDER 

GHAZIABAD 201011
1400.00

IN30011810901342 VIPIN KUMAR 1/7557  EAST GORAKH PARK DELHI 110032 210.00

IN30011810925486 D  SRINIVASA
NO 88  8TH CROSS 6TH BLOCK  2ND STAGE 

NAGARBHAVI BANGALORE 560072
70.00

IN30011810977963 RAGHUNATH PAUL
EAST ALIPUR TALBAGAN NIMTA  KOLKATA 

700049
140.00

IN30011810983743 KRISHAN CHAND SATIJA
WZ 146 A GALI NO 5 A VIRENDER NAGAR 

NEW DELHI 110058
140.00

IN30011810994803 VIKAS GAUTAM
7311 PREM NAGAR SHAKTI NAGAR DELHI 

110007
196.00

IN30011811016398 AADARSHA GOVIL
MAUAK CHOWK ANOOPSHAHR DISTT 

BULANDSHAHR BULANDSHAHR 202390
420.00

IN30011811019534 SANDEEP KUMAR BAGRA
SANKHALA BASS  POST SUJANGARH 

SUJANGARH 331507
70.00

IN30011811038026 SARITA SHARMA
D 48/148 B MISIR POKHRA VARANASI UTTAR 

PRADESH 221001
140.00

IN30011811180718 SANJAY SINGAL
C-187 PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE PITAM PURA 

DELHI 110034
9800.00

IN30011811475747 RAKHI GOEL
D 138 SECTOR 9 NEW VIJAY NAGAR UTTAR 

PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201009
350.00

IN30011811494257 BIKASH CHANDRA DAS
C/O P K DEB NAYA PARA SONUMUDA 

CHHATTISGARH RAIGARH 496001
1.40

IN30012610474561 JAYSHREE VASUDEVAN GIRISH VASUDEVAN
1002  MORYA REGENCY DR. AMBEDKAR 

ROAD KHAR MUMBAI 400052
700.00

IN30015910292342
BHANUBEN PRAKASHBHAI 

RAITHTHA
C/O. SHREEJI VARIETY CENTER OPP. RAILWAY 

STATION  VAPI. 396191
560.00



IN30015910614900
BHAVESH AMBAPRASAD 

MAHETA
SHRI RAM NIWAS SODHA SCHOOL STREET 

LIMDA LANE JAMNAGAR. 361001
10.50

IN30017510039974 KRISHNA VENI.G.
16/3 RAMAKRISHNA PURAM EAST OPP 

NALSUN HOSPITAL  KARUR 639001
70.00

IN30017510105622 SIGAPPI. M
54 C, NERKUNDRAM PATHAI DIVYA 

COMPLEX, III BLOCK VADAPALANI CHENNAI 
600026

1050.00

IN30017510116883 MANONMANI. S SOORIYARAJ. K
NO 32,DOCTOR RADHAKRISHNAN STREET BB 

KULAM  MADURAI 625014
1890.00

IN30017510119732 PARAMASIVAM. S
JT 01, NIRMAL BLOCK AGRINI APARTMENTS 

ANDAL PURAM MADURAI 625003
2.80

IN30017510229284 LOGANATHAN. P
SADACHIVALASU KOONAMPATTY POST 
THENNILAI VIA KARUR DISTRICT 639206

35.00

IN30017510315504 ARULANANDU. A
CLERK THE KARUR VYSYA BANK  

NAGAPATTINAM 611001
560.00

IN30017510362875 SUBHA. O
256 P, AMMAL YERI ROAD SOUTH SECOND 

CROSS STREET SANJEEVIRAYANPETTAI SALEM 
636006

17.50

IN30017510397607 DHANASEKARAN. T
22, OLD POST STREET THIYAGATHURUGAM  

KALLAKURICHI 606206
175.00

IN30017510398482 MURUGAN. A
3/36 A, AMMAN KOVIL STREET 

VELLALANKULAM POST M S UNIVERSITY 
TIRUNELVELI 627012

959.00

IN30017510436519 MUTHU. V
TS 710, NORTH SECOND STREET   

PUDUKKOTTAI 622001
35.00

IN30017510481006 MANI. S
NO 50, SULTAN STREET PUNJAI PULIAMPATTI 
SATHYAMANGALAM TALUK ERODE DISTRICT 

638459
35.00

IN30017510485228 SHAFIYULLAH. M
OLD NO 79,  NEW NO 30, KAVERY STREET  

TIRUPUR 641602
17.50

IN30017510503686 SADASIVAM. C
OLD NO 114, NEW NO 238 MEENACHI 

KALYANAMANDAPAM STREET  BHAVANI 
638301

350.00

IN30017510505670 MUKESH KUMAR. N
81, FORT MAIN ROAD SHEVAPET  SALEM 

636002
490.00

IN30017510530875 NANTHAKUMAR S
91, CHRISTHUVA  ANUPPAR STREET   

DHARAPURAM 638656
140.00

IN30017510535058
JAYASHREE 

THAMARAISELVAN
155, LAKSHMI NAGAR   SALEM 636001 42.00

IN30017510548860 NARMATHA U
11/7, NAGAMMAI COLONY MAKKINAM PATTI 

POST  POLLACHI 642003
17.50

IN30017510578506 BALASUBRAMANIAM M
DOOR NO 1 SAMINATHAPURAM NORTH 

VADUGAPPATTI ERODE 638101
140.00

IN30017510588768 RAJENDIRAN S
35 SUBBARAYA CHETTY STREET  RASIPURAM 

637408
52.50

IN30017510624206 ARULMOZHI S
43 A, NAMAKKAL ROAD RASIPURAM POST  

NAMAKKAL 637408
350.00

IN30017510631112 VADIVELU S
INDIAN BANK BUDAMANGALAM  TIRUVARUR 

610114
28.00

IN30017510639908 SRINIVASAN N
OLD NO, NEW NO 41 MUDUKUTHERU 

GOVERMENT HOSPITAL THIRUVARUR 610002
8.40

IN30017510683154 SUBBARAJU R
OLD NO 1/60 NEW NO 1/125 SINDAPALLI  

SIVAKASI 626203
210.00

IN30018310043350 VARADARAJAN T N
76, A. V. M. AVENUE , III STREET, 

VIRUGAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI TAMILNADU 
600092

5.60

IN30018310170210 R S KANNAN
5B MARAN ENCLAVE 23 WEST VANNIYAR ST 

NESAPAKKAM WEST K K NAGAR CHENNAI 
TAMILNADU INDIA 600078

3.50

IN30018310452046
SHASHI KANWAL 

SACHDEVA
10/329 SUNDER VIHAR PASCHIM VIHAR  NEW 

DELHI 110087
38.50

IN30018310627827
SUSAN RICHARD 

RODRIGUES
RICHARD LAWRANCE 

RODRIGUES

RODRIGUES COTTAGE BEHIND BETHAL 
CHURCH KHOJ GOAN AMBERNATH WEST 

421501
0.70



IN30018310657810 KAMLA MATHUR
J K POCKET 302 A DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI  

110095
210.00

IN30018310697731 SANJAY KUMAR SARRAF B\1\1222 VASANT KUNJ  NEW DELHI 110070 140.00

IN30018310954538
SANDESH SHRIKRISHNA 

VAIDYA

4/501, DEV DARSHAN CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
GHODBUNDER ROAD DONGRI PADA THANE 

(WEST) 400601
70.00

IN30018311230960 NIRMALA S JAIN
74 FLOOR 7 A SILVER APARTMENT SHANKAR 

GHANEKAR MARG DADAR WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400028

70.00

IN30018311447835
SAROJKUMAR 

GIRIJASHANKAR TIWARI

C 2 101 102 SHREE COMPLEX PHASE III 
ADHARWADI JAIL ROAD ADHARWADI KALYAN 

WEST DIST THANE MAHARASHTRA 421301
24.50

IN30018311540518 AJAY KUMAR VERMA
43-MIG RAMGANGA VIHAR EXTENSION 

PHASE-2 MORADABAD 244001
35.00

IN30018311592217 RATIKA JAIN
M/S ASHOK HANS AND CO. 16/194, 2ND 

FLOOR FAIZ ROAD, KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 
110005

700.00

IN30018312391770 MAHESH KUMAR SAHNI S 237 GREATER KAILASH  NEW DELHI 110048 6650.00

IN30018312511292 JASODA DEVI
JASODA DEVI C O SITA RAM SARAN 4 29 
VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTAN 

111111
70.00

IN30018312614365 VARINDER MOHAN UPPAL MANJU UPPAL
136 R KHATIWALA TANK INDORE  MADHYA 

PRADESH 452014
350.00

IN30018312748564
KISHOR CHANDULAL 

MORZARIA
KRISHNA PARK ZAVERI BUNGLOW  

PORBANDAR GUJARAT 360575
70.00

IN30018312974999 SUMAN GUPTA
YOGENDRA KUMAR 

GUPTA
44 BALWANT NAGAR GANDHI ROAD 

GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
7.00

IN30018313193267 VIMAL JAIN
B 28 78 B 1 GHSIYARI TOLA NEAR TULSI 
MANAS MANDIR DURGAKUND ROAD 

VARANASI 221005
70.00

IN30018313285454 NANDA MESHRAM
SURESH KUMAR 

MESHRAM

C O SUPRINT TENDING ENGR  E T NORTHERN 
COALFIELDS LTD SINGRAULI DIST SIDHI 

486889
70.00

IN30018313361793
UMESH CHANDRAKANT 

GHEEWALA
DARSHANA UMESH 

GHEEWALA
10/542 NAGAR FALIA PANI NI BHIT  SURAT 

GUJARAT 395003
52.50

IN30018313393345
BRIDGEETHAMMA 
THOMAS GEORGE

KONDODICKAL HOUSE UMPIDI PO VATTOLI 
JUNCTION THOTTACKAD KOTTAYAM KERALA 

INDIA 686539
350.00

IN30018313487855 VIKRANT SINGH RATHORE
THAKUR VILLA DHINGRA ESTATE 

BOILEAUGANJ  SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH 
171005

12.60

IN30018313508397 SUBHASH CHAND BEHL
H NO 29 CHHAJJU MAJRA TEH KHARAR DIST 

AJIT SINGH NAGAR 111111
14.00

IN30018313510377 PREETI BAIJAL SHABD SUKH BAIJAL SW 34 SOAMI BAGH  AGRA 282005 1.40

IN30020610058315 SAROJ CHAUHAN
206, SAHYAG APARTMENTS MAYUR VIHAR, 

PHASE-I DELHI 110091
2100.00

IN30020610119351 RAJENDER NARAIN
36, SURYA NIKETAN, VIKAS MARG EXTN. 

DELHI 110092
1400.00

IN30020610300672 RADHEY SHYAM
B-64 INDUPURAM AURANGABAD KHADAR 

CHHATA MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH 281006
7.00

IN30020610552569
VIRANDER KUMAR 

SINGHAL
L 2/77 A NAG MANDIR ROAD SHASTRI NAGAR 

DELHI 110052
70.00

IN30020610694900 BHUPAL SINGH
374 E MANDIR MARG EAST BABAR PUR, 

SHAHDARA DELHI 110032
17.50

IN30020610866038 MEENAKSHI GUPTA 201 AGCR ENCLAVE  DELHI 110092 5.60

IN30021410018578
LAXMIKANT 

PRABHAKARRAO 
DESHPANDE

FLAT A-4 GROUND FLOOR SHIV SHRADDHA 
KUTIR CO OP HSG SOC NANDIVILI ROAD 

DOMBIVLI(EAST) THANE 421201
210.00

IN30021410099429
FAKHRUDDIN 

GHULAMHUSEIN
502 JOLLY BHAVAN NO 2 7 NEW MARINE 

LINES  MUMBAI 400020
9569.00

IN30021410257142 JAYA CHERIAN
55 RAGUPATHY LAYOUT 1 SAIBABA COLONY  

COIMBATORE 641011
196.00



IN30021410267572
RAKESH KISHINCHAND 

MILWANI
FLAT NO 10 MALTI MAHAL 4TH FLOOR 3RD 

ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI 400052
10.50

IN30021410393107 JOHNY JOHN ANNE JOHN
RH-2, U 6 SECTOR 6 VASHI NEW MUMBAI 

400703
24.50

IN30021410464673 A PUSHPAVALLI
163/26 MANGALAM COLONY 

THIRUMANGALAM ANNA NAGAR WEST 
CHENNAI 600040

13.30

IN30021410516418
PATIL JAYAWANT 

SAKHARAM
1640, 7 VI GALLI RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR 

KOLHAPUR,MAHARASHTRA 416008
28.00

IN30021410565485 T SELVAKUMAR
19, BHARATHI NAGAR FIRST STREET T NAGAR 

CHENNAI 600017
34.30

IN30021410602918 RAJESWARI TIBREWAL
PLOT NO-30/542, GAJAPATI NAGAR PO-

SAINIK SCHOOL URBAN 
BHUBANESHWAR,ORISSA 751005

700.00

IN30021410603401 R RANGACHARI
301 SOVEREIGN PALACE APARTMENTS 17/28 

R V LAYOUT KUMARA PARK WEST 
BANGALORE 560020

700.00

IN30021410673447 SATISH CHANDAK
AT PO JAMTHI (BK) TAL MURTIZAPUR  DIST 

AKOLA 444001
49.00

IN30021410775927 ANJNA MEHROTRA 65 STATE BANK COLONY   DELHI 110033 35.00

IN30021410793940 V RAMAKRISHNA REDDY
9-7-179/B MARUTHI NAGAR CHAMPAPET P O 

HYDERABAD 500060
569.80

IN30021410816809 POLLY VARGHESE ALAPPAT
541 PEECHANAT 16 THRIPUNITHURA  COCHIN 

682301
70.00

IN30021410823297 NEEPA KAKKAD JAYESH KAKKAD
A/402 MALICA APARTMENTS OPP NAKODIA 

HOSPITAL 60 FEET ROAD BHAYANDER (WEST) 
THANE 401101

3.50

IN30021410966401 T A CALISTUS
PRABHATH 7/62 ADITYA LYT RM NGR BG 

BANGALORE  Bangalore,KARNATAKA 560016
35.00

IN30021410972298 JOSEPH ABRAHAM REENA JOSEPH
C 13  JAWAHAR NAGAR   

THIRUVANATHAPURAM 695041
105.00

IN30021410978851 AUGUSTUS CYRIL
MOONTHUNGAL 14/1242 NAZRETH  COCHIN 

682002
622.30

IN30021411100962 BHARAT RATILAL PATEL
DBZ N 136/A NEAR KHANNA MARKET  

GANDHIDHAM(KUTCH) 370201
227.50

IN30021411104017 N M S MOSES M ARUL RAJ MOSES
CHRISTU MANSION NO 9/2  I STREET 

BHARATHINAGAR VELANDIPALAYAM POST 
COIMBATORE 641025

140.00

IN30021411270623 B KALA
11 ,THIRUVENGADA NAGAR BHARATHIYAR 
ROAD COIMBATORE NORTH,GANAPATHY 

COIMBATORE,TAMIL NADU 641006
140.00

IN30021411281808 DEEPESH  VAID
3/4 FIRST FLOOR JAWAHAR NAGAR RAJ 

JAIPUR 302004
105.00

IN30021411293854 RAJNEESH  WADHWA
HQ 1, EME CENTRE, BOLARUM, 

SECUNDERABAD, 
SECUNDERABAD,TELANGANA 500087

840.00

IN30021411298444 PANKAJ KUMAR PANDEY
303 ATHENE A WING LODHA PARADISE NEAR 

MAJIWADE FLYOVER THANE W 400601
145.60

IN30021411302536 JAPVIR SINGH 87 V P O DORAHA   DISTT LUDHIANA 141421 350.00

IN30021411381506 ANANYA DAS ALOK KUMAR DAS
DHARASA KANTA PUKUR (E) G I P COLONY   

HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711112
1400.00

IN30021411416221 DINESH MITHALAL MEHTA
SHANTI BHAVAN PLOT NO 135 GR FLOOR 

PARMAR GURVJI TAARG OPP KARAD BANK 
PAREL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400012

980.00

IN30021411560296 RAMESH  KARNANI
FLAT 603 MAHARANI APPT B 208 RAJENDRA 

MARG BAPU NAGAR JAIPUR 302004
102.90

IN30021411596981 AVIK CHOWDHURY
J 805 WEMBLEY ESTATE ROSEWOOD CITY 

SECTOR 50 GURGAON 122001
490.00

IN30021411628137 SRI NAGESH CHUNDUR
101 C ROYAPETTAH HIGH ROAD MYLAPORE   

CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600004
71.40

IN30021411861320 AMIT  GUPTA
14 BANARSI DASS ESTATE LUCKNOW ROAD 

DELHI DELHI 110054
294.70



IN30021411937260 ANUP  MALVIYA
659 B COLONEL GANJ ALLAHABAD ALLAHABD 

211000
2.10

IN30021411961984
DURGA PRASAD 

MOHAPATRA

PLOT NO. 14,DURGA BHAWAN, 
BRAHMESWAR BAG, TANKAPANI ROAD, 

BADAGARH BRIT COLONY SO 
BHUBANESHWAR,ODISHA 751018

70.00

IN30021411969873
JIGARKUMAR VIHARI 

PATEL
ALPAKUMARI JIGAR 

PATEL
BHAILAL JINI KHADKI PO BAKROL   ANAND 

GUJARAT 388315
80.50

IN30021412000994
NISHA DINESHCHANDRA 

KHANDELWAL

FLAT NO 302,3RD FLOOR,HIMALAYAN 
HEIGHTS,B WING,BHAKTI PARK WADALA 
EAST,MUMBAI MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA 

400037

280.00

IN30021412046590 ARUN KUMAR KASULA
BLOCK 1 FLAT 2 MIG APHB COLONY M J ROAD  

HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500001
1050.00

IN30021412072323 ANOOP S R
37/528 KOIPURAM KADAVANTHARA P O 

ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM 682020
120.40

IN30021412083274
RAMESH BHIKHABHAI 

PRAJAPATI

18 ANANDDHAM SOC BH WONDER POINT NR 
CTM CHAR RASTA HIGHWAY ROAD 

AMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380026
209.30

IN30021412085477 ALOKE MADAN
A 2 03 AZAD APARTMENTS SRI AUROBINDO 

MARG  DELHI 110016
700.00

IN30021412092058 VELAYUDHAM AMUDHA

No. 114 SOUNDARYA GARDENIA OPPOSITE 
JALAHALLI POLICE STATION HMT FACTORY 

MAIN ROAD JALAHALLI BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560013

385.00

IN30021412122512 RAJESH YALLA
38 31 150 1 GREEN GARDENS MARRIPALEM   

VIZAG ANDHRA PRADESH 530018
79.80

IN30021412151108
THERUVARA PANDELONDA 

RAMACHANDRAN

B 1202 RUNWEL HEIGHTS OPP SHOPPERS 
STOP LBS MARG MULUND W  MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA 400080
2800.00

IN30021412220984 NADARAJAN R
NO 21 NATESAN NAGAR 1ST STREET   

PONDICHERY 605005
140.00

IN30021412323344
DEEPAKKUMAR 

BANKATLALJI KABRA

1010 SHIVAJI NAGAR A 6 USHAKAL APPT 
SHREE PRAJAKTA CO OP HSG SOC DEEP 
BNGLW CHOWK MODEL COLONY PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA 411005

70.00

IN30021412333647
SATISH CHANDER 

KATHURIA
708 MAYUR VIHAR POCKET E   DELHI DELHI 

110091
35.00

IN30021412366580 S SARAVANAN
FLAT NO F1 B BLOCK 1ST FLOOR GAYATHRI 

NILAYAM 106 LUZ CHURCH  ROAD MYLAPORE 
CHENNAI 600004

35.00

IN30021412390950 R VISALAXI
DOOR NO 1 CHB COLONY 6TH STREET VELUR 
ROAD TIRUCHENGODE NAMAKKAL 637211

168.00

IN30021412420717
RAMACHANDRA RAO 

SANDRA
5 377 S R NAIK NGR JEEDIMETLA   

HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500055
1.40

IN30021412432343 AMIT KUMAR
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA 9TH FLOOR 
BUILDING 10 C DLF CYBER CITY PHASE-2 

GURGAON HARYANA INDIA 122002
280.00

IN30021412496293 SURNEDRA KUMAR JAIN POONAM JAIN
MOH MANPUR BUDH BAZAR   MORADABAD 

UTTAR PRADESH 244001
350.00

IN30021412524539
PRATAAPAGIRI UDAY 

BHASKAR

PLOT 56 NAVODAYA COLONY EIAMMABANDA 
ROAD OPP-K P H B COLONY,  KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH 500072

210.00

IN30021412542766 RAJNI KANT RASTOGI
215/28 G F  SUBHASH MARG WAJIRGANJ 

CHOWK  LUCKNOW,UTTAR PRADESH 226003
420.00

IN30021412550453 OM PRAKASH CHAWLA
B 77 SECTOR 52 NEAR ARAVALI APARTMENT 

NOIDA  NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301
350.00

IN30021412602797
VARSHA KISHOR 

ADHVARYU
2 VIJAYA BHAVAN 86 PRABHAT COLONY 

SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI 400055
560.00



IN30021412632463 SOMNATH  DATTA
B B GHOSH ROAD TENTULTALA BAZAR  PO 

BURDWAN DT BURDWAN 713101
261.10

IN30021412646636
SANJEEV RAMSWAROOP 

JAIN
B 18 1 ST FLOOR PANNALAL TARACE GRANT 

ROAD  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400007
70.00

IN30021412695981 HARITHA ANTO
FLAT NO 132 RAIL VIHAR NEAR RUBY 

HOSPITAL  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700107
1155.00

IN30021412696098 LOGESH G
B 403 PEARL CO OP HSG SOCIETY SATKAR 

APPARTMENT CHARWADA ROAD VAPI 
GUJARAT 396191

63.00

IN30021412830044 SVR SUBBARAO
66, HARMONY APARTMENTS OPP TO FLEX 
APARTMENTS SECTOR 62  NOIDA UTTAR 

PRADESH 201301
140.00

IN30021412886000 KALIKA AGARWAL
16 TRANSIT CAMP STATE ENTRY ROAD NEAR 
N RAILWAY DRM OFFICE CONNAUGHT PALCE 

NEW DELHI 110001
735.00

IN30021412892168
GANAPATHY 

KRISHNAMOORTHY

NO 3 SREE NAGAR B R PURAM G R K 
MANSION PEELAMEDU  COIMBATORE 

TAMILNADU 641004
17.50

IN30021412909270 ASHOK KUMAR CHOPRA
127 C RAM GANGA VIHAR PHASE 2  

MORADABAD 244001
945.00

IN30021412925829 JYOTHIRAJ V NAIR
B 3/2 GROUND FLOOR AAI COLONY SAHAR 

ROAD ANDHERI EAST  MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400099

105.00

IN30021412948442 P RAGHUNATH
NO 20 SUBRAMANI KOIL ST ALANDUR   

CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600016
70.00

IN30021413018351 ANANTHA  VISWANATHAN
THEKKEMADHOM RAILWAY STATION ROAD  

TRIPUNITHURA 682301
532.00

IN30021413051217 SHIV PRAKASH LATTA ADARSH VIHAR DHANSAR  DHANBAD 826001 350.00

IN30021413055489 VINAY BAIS
5 384 BEHIND GANGA NURSING HOME 

JAGATPUR GHARGHODA ROAD  RAIGARH 
CHHATTISGARH 496001

700.00

IN30021413156432 ANSHU ASTHANA
26 BUXIPUR PO SADAR   GORAKHPUR UTTAR 

PRADESH 273001
51.80

IN30021413216500 PRIYANK KUMAR
K 33 KAMLA NAGAR B H RD WAYS 

WORKSHOP NR LAJPAT NAGAR  MORADABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH 244001

350.00

IN30021413271701
SRINIVASULU 

THUNUGUNTA
32 1 20 VENUGOPALA SWAMI STREET  

ONGOLE 523002
70.00

IN30021413301110 JEEN M
809 6/623 JITHIN BANGLAVU 12 CHERTHALA 

SOUTH  ALAPPUZHA KERALA 688552
560.00

IN30021413329375 NAGARAJ NAIK
JINDAL POWER LIMITED VPO TAMNAR   

RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH 496001
70.00

IN30021413453601 RIKSHIT JAIN
DE SHAW AND CO SANALI INFOPARK 8 2 120 
113 ROAD NO 2 BANJARA HILLS  HYDERABAD 

ANDHRA PRADESH 500034
210.00

IN30021413460690
CHEMMARAPPALLY 
PUNNEN THOMAS

41/2921 KATTICARAN TOWERS KACHERIPADY 
PROVIDENCE ROAD COCHIN 682018

392.00

IN30021413503767 PRITHA PURKAYASTHA
C/O AXIS BANK LTD PALTAN BAZAR BRANCH 

A T ROAD  GUWAHATI ASSAM 781001
17.50

IN30021413531115 HARIDAS P P HARLI  HARIDAS T P N 3/76 TALAP KANNUR 2 KANNUR 670002 770.00

IN30021413533993 RAJAMANI  N
NO  R 2 SRI VELA RESIDENCY 61-62 KAS 

NAGAR THINDAL ERODE,TAMIL NADU 638012
175.00

IN30021413585370
RADHAKRISHNA MURTHY 

NELABHOTLA

D NO 16-11-390 HARANADHAPURAM 2ND 
LINE NAGASAI MANDIRAM STREET 

NELLORE,ANDHRA PRADESH 524002
70.00

IN30021413622981 PANKAJ M NAIK
50, SHIV PARVATI SOC JAMALPORE  NAVSARI 

396445
140.00

IN30021413664457 A BALAJI PHANI SUMANTH
H NO 16 11 511/216 MOOSARAM BAGH 

SHALI VAHANA NAGAR HYDERABAD 500060
70.00



IN30021413707000
P MONNA MOHAMED 

JABER
1/152 SOUTH NAMBIYAR ST RAVANA 

SAMUDRAM  AMBAI TAMILNADU 627424
175.00

IN30021413709618 ASHIS SAHA DALIA SAHA
BAGBAZAR STN ROAD OPP FRENCH TAILORS   

CHANDERNAGORE WEST BENGAL 712136
245.00

IN30021413747556 G GOWTHAM CHAND 94 / 6 MAIN BAZAR VELLORE VELLORE 632004 269.50

IN30021413778746
SRILATHA  

THAKKALLAPALLY

H.NO 1-8-484   FLAT NO-8  4TH FLOOR SAI 
ASVR RESIDENCY, OPP WATER TANK 

NAKKALAGUTTA, HANAMKONDA 
WARANGAL,TELANGANA 506001

49.00

IN30021413989993 ASWINI KUMAR PRADHAN
AT PO KHANDAHATA VIA TORA DT BARGARH   

BARGARH ORISSA 768040
7.00

IN30021414024517 RINA  DEY
SAPTAGRAM MAGRA  HOOGHLY  HOOGHLY 

712148
210.00

IN30021414037529 OMPRAKASH  KEDIA
ADARSH MEDICAL HALL BATA ROAD  

CHAKRADHARPUR 833102
70.00

IN30021414062947 VIRAJ KIRAN KUDALKAR
KIRAN PURUSHOTTAM 

KUDALKAR
B 19 SWAPNA SAFALYA TEMKAR RD WORLI   

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400025
78.40

IN30021414087403 RAJEEV ANAND SATYA PAL ANAND
S 248 BASEMENT GREATER KAILASH PART 2  

DELHI DELHI 110048
7.00

IN30021414177547 REKHA VASANTRAO PATIL
KIRLOSKARWADI DIST SANGLI   SANGLI 

MAHARASHTRA 416308
1673.00

IN30021414204974 PADMA  J
D NO 4 4 149 FLAT NO 4 SAI SUDARSHAN 

APART 7/2 CHANDRAMOULI NAGAR GUNTUR 
522007

350.00

IN30021414207185 GANGI VARALAKSHMI

W/O. GANGI SUBBA REDDY, 28/241/1, SRI SAI 
APARTMENT, CIRCLE PETA MACHILIPATNAM, 

MACHILIPATNAM, KRISHNA,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 521001

875.00

IN30021414710119
CHANNAVEERESH M 

DHARWAD

4/1 6TH TYPE 1ST COLONY AMBIKANAGAR 
UTTAR KANNADA DT  KARWAR KARNATAKA 

581363
70.00

IN30021414895147 KANDIBANDA KIRAN
1-1-215 VENKATESWARA TEMPLE ROAD   

SURYAPET ANDHRA PRADESH 508213
35.00

IN30021414926843 AMRIT LAL SHAH
ROOM NO 301 2ND FLOOR NIRANT 

TRIMANDIR ADALAJ DIST GANDHI NAGAR  
GANDHI NAGAR GUJARAT 382421

70.00

IN30021415143318 RENU JAIN

W/O VIBHOR JAIN NEAR SADBHAVNA 
NURSING HOME VARDHMAN PATHOLOGY 

CLINIC ASHIYANA PHASE 1 Moradabad,UTTAR 
PRADESH 244001

70.00

IN30021415211655
GAURIKUMAR NILACHALA 

BIHARI RATH

NO 102 SAI BALAJI RESIDENCY 2ND CROSS 
2ND MAIN BRINDAVAN NAGAR TAVAREKERE 

MAIN ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA 
560029

5.60

IN30021415234208 SARITA SHARMA
20 SIVAGANGA QUARTERS WHEAT CROFTS 

ROAD NUNGAMBAKKAM  CHENNAI 
TAMILNADU 600034

700.00

IN30021415247706 MUKUL AGARWAL

C/O MUKESH SAXENA 501 B-1/OAK HEIGHT 
BLUE SKY HIGHRISE APRT AAKRITI ECO CITY E-

8 EXTENSION BAAWADIYAKALAN 
BHOPAL,MADHYA PRADESH 462039

472.50

IN30021415260223 DEBAPRIYA SAHU
PLOT NO 739 BARAMUNDA VILLAGE   

BHUBANESHWAR ORISSA 751003
14.00

IN30021415338495 SAVITRI DEVI
SHARDA NAND TEWARY HURHURU ROAD 

NEAR PANDITJI ROAD  HAZARIBAGH 
JHARKHAND 825301

35.00

IN30021415437061 DEBOKI KUMAR BASU KUHELI BASU
12 A NANDA GHOSH LANE FATAKGORA 

CHANDERNAGORE  HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 
712136

42.00

IN30021415452001 BINDU B
CHERIYAMADAM 117 12 465 S H MOUNT 6 

KUMARANALLOOR PANCHAYATH  KOTTAYAM 
KERALA 686006

28.00



IN30021415478019
SITARAMASWAMY 

UPPALAPATI
DOOR NO 2-63 CHOWTUPALLI CHOUTAPALLI   

GUDIWADA ANDHRA PRADESH 521323
1155.70

IN30021415687091 G SRINIVASA RAO
H NO 4-1-648 USMANSAHEBPETA 

USMANSAHEBPETA NELLORE MANDAL  
NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH 524002

140.00

IN30021416223662 T P KANDAN
OLD NO 44 NEW NO 12 SANNATHI STREET 

TIRUVALAM KATPADI  VELLORE TAMILNADU 
632515

154.00

IN30021416585192 RAVICHANDRAN R
2/946/A GANDHIJI MAIN ST SR NAGAR 

SOUTH ANDIPALAYAM  TIRUPUR TAMILNADU 
641687

70.00

IN30021416687138 ROFIQUE UDDIN AHMED
HOUSE NO 14 BIMOLA BORA ROAD DACCA 

PATTY  NAGAON ASSAM 782001
226.10

IN30023910011859
VENUGOPALAN NAMBIAR  

A  V
AZHICODEN VEEDU AZHIKODE P O KANNUR  

670001
70.00

IN30023910030838 SHIBU  JOSEPH
MUTTATHOTIL  HOUSE KUMARAPURAM  P O 

ALWAYE  (VIA) KERALA 683565
493.50

IN30023910038901 GIGY  JOSEPH  K
KOOTTUNGAL  HOUSE SOUTH   

VELLARAPPILLY  P O SREEMOOLANAGARAM 
ERNAKULAM  DIST   KERALA 683580

350.00

IN30023910051317 PRABHA  K B GEETHA  B  NAIR
PRASANTHI ULLANNOOR  P O KULANADA 

PATHANAMTHITTA  ,  KERALA 689503
59.50

IN30023910051866 VINOY GEORGE
ATHIMOOTTIL HOUSE NEERATTURRAM P O 

THIRUVALLA KERALA 689571
350.00

IN30023910077413 K RAJALEKSHMY
W/O: Sreekumar,Madhavam,,Velinalloo 

r,Oyur. Kollam KERALA 691510
70.00

IN30023910088290
CHERUVATH  

BALAKRISHNAN  NAIR
30/80, SREEKRISHNA PETTAH P O  

POONITHURA COCHIN  KERALA 682038
17.50

IN30023910101112 THOMAS M R
MANIKKATHUPARAMBIL HOUSE VENNOOR 

MELADOOR P O  680741
525.00

IN30023910112825 ABRAHAM THOMAS
THENGUMTHARAYIL MANAKAD,CHEROOPA P 

O MAVOOR, KOZHIKODE KERALA 673661
70.00

IN30023910125101 NANDAKUMAR  K. MENON
VRINDAVAN KADEKKAL HOUSE KOCHI 

KERALA 682017
173.60

IN30023910125431 GEORGE K V
KALLOOR KAYANTIKKARA MUPPATHADAM 

ERNAKULAM KERALA 683110
70.00

IN30023910136942 JOS  FRANCIS
ALAPATT  PALATHINGAL  HOUSE 44/5524,  

LINK  AVENUE SASTHA  TEMPLE  ROAD,  
KALOOR KOCHI,  KERALA 682017

4200.00

IN30023910137084 GEORGE C.C.
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE KUTTIPUZHA 

KUNNUKARA P.O EKM DIST 683524
70.00

IN30023910140490 ELSAMMA SEBASTIAN
C/O SEBASTIAN P J FEDERAL BANK 

CHERUPUZHA KERALA 670511
140.00

IN30023910164789 BALAKRISHNA  K. SHYAMALA  B.K.
ALANTHADKA  HOUSE MULLERIA  P.O. 

KASARGOD KERALA 671543
150.50

IN30023910169170 CHACKO PHILIPOSE
KALIYILAZHIKATH HOUSE KADAKKAMON PO. 

PATHANAPURAM, KOLLAM DIST. KERALA 
689695

24.50

IN30023910184304 DEVASSY  V.U
VALUKARAN THURAVOOR P.O. KERALA  

683586
350.00

IN30023910202181 KANDHANATHAN  K.
430 A(12/126) KALPANA(H) MANJUMMEL 

P.O. UDYOGAMANDAL 683501
70.00

IN30023910211633 XAVIERKUTTY  M.M. MOLLY   XAVIERKUTTY
MANAPPALLIL HOUSE VARANAM P.O. 

CHERTHALA   ALAPPUZHA KERALA 688555
420.00

IN30023910229502 AJITH  KUMAR  R
MATTAPPALLIL HOUSE IRAVON P O KONNI 

PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 689691
107.10

IN30023910232024 MATHEW  THOMAS
KOLLAMKULAM KANJIRAPPALLY P O P.B. NO. 

58 KERALA 686507
9450.00

IN30023910272464 ABRAHAM  M V
MANTHANATHU VYTTILA COCHIN KERALA 

682019
350.00

IN30023910277516 ASHA K V N SANJEEV
THATTARUPARAMB KARIMPADAM 

CHANDAMNGALAM N. PARUR VIA, KERALA 
683512

210.00



IN30023910286531 JAYAKUMAR  P  V
JAYALAYAM MEIKAD P O ERNAKULAM    DIST     

KOCHI KERALA 474909
91.00

IN30023910287868 KOCHUTHRESSIA C L
CHIRAYATH MANJIYIL HOUSE 

MUKKATTUKARA P O NETTISSERY THRISSUR 
KERALA 680650

350.00

IN30023910303482 RAMA THILAGAM  S
1A PILLAIYAR KOIL STREET SUBBIAYAPURAM 
NARANAPURAM TIRUNELVELI TAMILNADU 

627760
1400.00

IN30023910310785 NANDAKUMAR  C V
NIRMALYAM TIRUVANGAD THALASSERRY 

THALASSERRY 670103
36.40

IN30023910315128 RADHAKRISHNAN .P.
POTTAKKATTIL HOUSE EDAKKULAM P.O. 
KOYILANDY KOZHIKODE, KERALA 673306

35.00

IN30023910321212 JITHESH  P   V JAYARANI  T A
PALACKAL KARUKACHAL KOTTAYAM KERALA 

686540
1400.00

IN30023910321340 RAM MOHAN UNNI G N
GANAPATHY VELI MADAM PANANGAD P.O   

KOCHI ERNAKULAM DISTRICT KERALA 682506
70.00

IN30023910323917 PREMACHANDRAN K.V. SUMA PREM
PRASOONAM, NEAR TEMPLE TANK 

CHERUKUNNU KANNUR  670301
14.00

IN30023910336952
VINAYACHANDRAN NAIR K 

R
KUNNITHARAYIL THOTTAPUZHASSERY 

MARAMON P.O KERALA 689549
77.00

IN30023910353447 GEORGE V M
VARIAT HOUSE CHERANELLORE P.O 

EDAPPALLY KERALA 682034
129.50

IN30023910395577 SHYLAJA E
SHIVANI NEAR MATHA AMRITHANANDA 

MAYI TEMPLE P O TEMPLE GATE    
THALASSERY KERALA 670102

42.00

IN30023910409760 PILAR RAMESH SHETTY
HOUSE NO.47/C, BLOCK NO.24 GROUND 

FLOOR,JAGAVINI NILAYA NEAR MUTHAPPA 
TEMPLE MADIKERI 229916

350.00

IN30023910418489 SAJU P J
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD 5, CENTRAL BAZAR 

ROAD RAMDASPETH, NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 440010

14000.00

IN30023910419336 INDIRA K
AISWARYA ASARIKADAVU ROAD ALUVA 

KERALA 683101
17.50

IN30023910433689 NATARAJAN A R RANI NATARAJAN
ARIVALKUDY HOUSE P O THURAVUMKARA 

KANJOOR, ERNAKULAM KERALA 683575
70.00

IN30023910436714
BALACHANDRAN NAMBIAR 

M
MULAKKAM PARAMBATH PUTHUPPALLI PO 
PURATHUR MALAPPURAM KERALA 676102

1400.00

IN30023910444333 SUJANA SIVADAS
MAYUKH BEHIND H P GAS KAKKAT ROAD 

KANNUR, KERALA 670002
42.00

IN30023910445387 JACOB MATHEW
KUMBUKKATTU VETTOOR P O 

PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 689645
24.50

IN30023910450126 PREMA AUGUSTINE
PATHICULANGARA HOUSE 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM P.O. ERNAKULAM KERALA 
683562

189.00

IN30023910450698 GEETHA BAI J
UTTRATHATHI PULLEPADI ROAD ERNAKULAM 

KERALA 682018
140.00

IN30023910462286
DEEPAK SASI VARKEY 

ELOOR
ELOOR HOUSE KOLENCHERY P O ERNAKULAM 

KERALA 682311
840.00

IN30023910470427 REGIMON J KACHARA
KACHIRAYIL HOUSE MALAKUNNAM P O 

CHANGANACHERRY KERALA 686535
140.00

IN30023910495290 ANIES M J
MANADAN NEERICODE P O KARUMALLOOR 

ERNAKULAM KERALA 683511
280.00

IN30023910500992 PRAFULLA PURANIK
B 03/C 03 ASHOKA PARADISE HOIGEBAIL 

ROAD ASHOKA NAGAR MANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 575006

0.70

IN30023910501807 GRACEAMMA GEORGE
CC 54/3263 SMARTA RD KADAVANTHARA 

KOCHI      KERALA 682020
24.50

IN30023910507318 SULAIMAN C M
C EN/67/V1 K W A QUARTERS K K P RD 

ERNAKULAM       KERALA 682018
420.00

IN30023910510576 SOJI J PETER
KOLLEZHAM MANAPPURAM P O CHERTHALA, 

ALAPPUZHA KERALA 688558
826.00

IN30023910516278 JOBY C J
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD P B NO.361, MABAI 
HOTEL BUILDING MARGAO, SALCETE GOA 

403601
4732.00



IN30023910524617 ANUMOHAN K B
KADAMBUKANATHIL HOUSE C/O ROYAL 
FOOT WEARS 9-526,KUNCHITHANNI PO 

IDUKKI,KERALA 685565
224.00

IN30023910530447 SREEDEVI   C H
PALAKUNNU  HOUSE 158 / 6  UDMA GRAMA 

PANCHAYATH BEKAL  P  O KASARAGOD  ,  
KERALA 671318

7.00

IN30023910536357 SHYLAJA DAMODARAN DAMODARAN  K
KRISHNA DARSHAN KARUVASSERY 

KARAPARAMBA KOZHIKODE , KERALA 673010
23.80

IN30023910555957 RUSSEL MOHAMMED T V
THEKKULLATHIL HOUSE DEVARKOVIL 

THALIYIL P O CALICUT 673508
420.00

IN30023910564022 GEETHA SATHEESE R
SATHEESE KUMAR RAO 

B

IV/1176,(NEW NO 3/775),SWATHI NORTH 
CHERLAI MATTANCHERY COCHIN,KERALA 

682002
52.50

IN30023910567477 ROY GEORGE DEENAMMA JOSEPH
UTHINILKUNNATHIL HOUSE OMALLOOR P O 

PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 689647
36.40

IN30023910568740 JOSEPH K D
KACHAPPILLY HOUSE ANGAMALY SOUTH  P O 

ERNAKULAM KERALA 683573
350.00

IN30023910572959
JOSEPH THOMAS 

NARIKUZHY
MARY P JOSEPH

AMALABHAVAN 1,VETTIMUKAL 
ETTUMANOOR KERALA 686631

569.10

IN30023910573755 SUKUMARAN K A
VI 172 G KADAMPANATHU HOUSE 

MADAKKATHANAM P O KAPPU 686670
740.60

IN30023910586484 SAM KURIAN
INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD AVIATION 
FUEL STATION COCHIN INTERNATIONAL 

AIRPORT NEDUBASSERY 683111
210.00

IN30023910586548 FRANCIS U J
EARAVELIL HOUSE VAZHAVATTA P O,MUTTIL 

VIA WAYANAD DIST KERALA 673122
10.50

IN30023910588463 SHIJILA S B
SURABHILA,CHENGOTTUKAVU CHELIYA P O 

KOYILANDY CALICUT    KERALA 673306
210.00

IN30023910589108 PUNNOOSE THOMAS
PAZHAYATTINKAL HOUSE PATHAMUTTOM 

POST KOTTAYAM KERALA 686532
140.00

IN30023910594227 JAIJU P JOHN
POLAPPARAMBIL HOUSE KADAVANTHARA 

COCHIN KERALA 682020
119.00

IN30023910601987 AZEEM KAMALUDEEN
VAIRAMANA,1/943 D, SATELLITE TOWNSHIP 

PADAMUGHAL,KAKKANAD P O KERALA 
682030

36.40

IN30023910604503 ABBAS T M
THACHAVALATH KALLUNGAL LANE ALUVA 

EAST ALUVA 683101
87.50

IN30023910611748 GEORGE PULIKKEN
12/1560 PULIKKEN HOUSE PANAYAPALLY 

KOCHI 682005
70.00

IN30023910611846
KUTTIPARAMBIL SAMUEL 

JACOB
PO BO 1016 AL AIN  UAE 0 700.00

IN30023910618838 ADARSH CHANDRAN
ANJALI, ALAMPARA,NANNIYODE NALANDA 

JN, PACHA P O NEDUMANGAD TRIVANDRUM 
DIST 695562

10.50

IN30023910621007 JAYASREE.N
NISHANTH NIVAS KANNIMEL CHERY 

KAVANAD KOLLAM 691003
161.00

IN30023910621074 BINDU V
POTTAKKATTIL HOUSE EDAKKULAM P O 

KOYILANDY KOZHIKODE 673306
35.00

IN30023910621909 PURUSHOTHAMAN NAIR V SARADAMMA
ANJALI, SANATHANAPURAM.P.O, 
KALARCODE, ALAPPUZHA. 688003

467.60

IN30023910625534 SREELATHA HARILAL HARILAL S
VADAKKEPARAMBIL (H) CHERUVALLY P.O 

MANIMALA ,KOTTAYAM  686543
70.00

IN30023910631380 RAMAKRISHNAN K
1 11 200 A 320 MAJESTIC MANSION 

SHYAMLAL BUILDINGS HYDERABAD 500016
280.00

IN30023910643183 GANESH BABU R
NEAR SRI  VINAYAKA THEATRE HOSDURG 

KANHANGAD KASARAGOD DISTRICT 671315
140.00

IN30023910651438 LAL DAVID P O BOX 6628 DUBAI UAE . 0 938.00

IN30023910654004 ISAC N M
NOORANAL VEDU THOPRAMKUDY PO 

VATHIKUDU PANCHAYAT IDUKKI DT 685515
353.50

IN30023910655137 JHANCY MOHAN
NIRAPPEL HOUSE THIRKANDATHIL LANE 

TRIPUNITHURA P O KERALA 686301
28.00

IN30023910670947 JACOB VARGHESE
THOPPIL VALIYAKAROTTU PANAYAMPALA 

KARUKACHAL KOTTAYAM 686540
49.00



IN30023910674156 SUNIL K W
475 A 8/350 KALATHIL HOUSE THURAVOOR P 

O CHERTHALA ALAPPUZHA 688532
140.00

IN30023910682963 THIMMAIAH C B
NO. 150 MIG I BLOCK 6 CROSS 

RAMAKRISHANA NAGAR MYSORE 570022
7.00

IN30023910697514 JOY M T
MOOLANMOOZHA H KAVARAPARAMBU 
NAYATHODE ANGAMALY ERNAKULAM 

KERALA 683572
140.00

IN30023910710013 SARIKA BABU SANDHYA N S
PALAYIL MAMALAKANDAM P O ERNAKULAM 

DIST. KERALA 686691
10850.00

IN30023910716547 ASHOK KUMAR B
RENUKAMBA ROAD NEAR MAHAVEERA JAIN 

TEMPLE CHANNARAYAPATNA HASSAN 
KARNATAKA 573116

8.40

IN30023910718139 PHILIP GEORGE
AYROOR KUZHIVILA PUTHEN VEEDU 

KIZHAKKEKARA KOTTARAKKARA PO KOLLAM 
691506

35.00

IN30023910720115 JOY M A PUSHPY JOE
MUNDADAN HOUSE THOTTAKKATTUKARA 

ALUVA KERALA 683108
175.00

IN30023910730676 MUSKI SRINIVAS REDDY

PLOT3 G FLR NIM COLONY ROAD 02 FISH 
BLDG NR HANUMAN TEMPLE MEDIPALLY 
MANDAL BODUPPAL K V RANGAREDDY 

TELANGANA 500092

28.00

IN30023910737872
PADINJAREMANNILNARAY
ANAN NAIR RAVEENDRAN 

NAIR

KRISHNA SREE MANJINIKARA OMALLOOR P O 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689647

7.00

IN30023910742082 MADHUSOODANAN  M K
MADATHIL HOUSE S L PURAM P O ALLEPPEY 

EKERALA 685230
49.00

IN30023910742314 GEORGE M MATHEW
MANGLAVUPARAMBIL HOUSE 

THATHAMPALLY P O  ALAPPUZHA 688013
700.00

IN30023910743995 AJAYA KUMAR S JAYA KUMARI   L
LAKSHMI MANDIRAM PERUNNA   P   O 

CHANGANACHERRY KERALA 686102
119.00

IN30023910747824 FRANCIS SEBASTIAN
33 3308 A, THEKKETHALA KALLADAKAVU 

ROAD VENNALA P O KOCHI 682028
45.50

IN30023910756552 REVATHY B K
NO,437  12TH CROSS NORTH EAST N R 

MOHALLA  SHIVAJI ROAD MYSORE 570007
84.00

IN30023910758802 MOHINI BAI
13/39, MANDAPALA STREET  NELLORE 

524001
70.00

IN30023910759362
GOPALAN NAIR 

RAJENDRAN

VELUTHEDATH  KIZHAKKE THARAYIL 
MULLAKKERI PANMANA VILLAGE  P O 

KOLLAM 691583
205.80

IN30023910760478 ANILKUMAR N
KUNNETH HOUSE MUTHUKULAM SOUTH P O 

ALAPPUZHA DIST KERALA 690506
210.00

IN30023910762813 ANIL K ANAND
ANANDA MANGALAM THAZHAM NORTH  

CHATHANNOOR 691572
108.50

IN30023910793404 SHOLLY DENNIS
COCOCDALE M O WARD ALAPPUZHA KERALA 

688001
70.00

IN30023910818308
IBRAHIM THADATHIKANDY 

T K
FATHIMALAYAM-THADATHILKANDI POLICE 

STATION ROAD  S. BATHERY 673592
35.00

IN30023910820739 SASIDHARA KURUP V G SULEKHA K R
VILAPPARAMPIL  HOUSE THATTAYIL P O 

ADOOR KERALA 691525
1.40

IN30023910820763 MINI P K
20/397 ILLICHUVADU JN MUNDAMVELI P O 

KOCHI 682507
1400.00

IN30023910822732 JOHN CHACKO
PARAPPALLIL HOUSE PALLIPPAD P.O 

HARIPPAD, ALAPPUZHA KERALA 690512
60.90

IN30023910832795 DR. MOHAMMED KASIM
ABHAYAM PO POOKAYIL TIRUR 

MALAPPURAM DT 676107
1836.10

IN30023910837473 HABEEB V A
VADAKKEVEETTIL EDAVANAKAD P O  

ERNAKULAM 682502
38.50

IN30023910848572
THOMAS KOCHAPPAN 

KALLUKARAN
SINDHU THOMAS 

KALLUKARAN
605 AND 606, RISHABH R.B.K. KALPNAGARI 

MULUND(W) MUMBAI 400080
700.00

IN30023910849277 GEORGE K THOMAS
ADITHYAPURAM PALLIVATHUKAL P O BOX 
161 KANJIRAPALLY P.O KOTTAYAM 686507

7.00

IN30023910850446 ABEY STEAPHEN
CHALAKUZHIYIL HOUSE NEELAMPEROOR P O 

KURICHY KOTTAYAM 686534
35.00

IN30023910856290 SANKARAN KUTTY HEMALATHA .V
KIDAKKOTT PUTHANPURAYIL HOUSE 

KADATHOOR P.O THAZHAVA 
KARUNAGAPALLY 690523

140.00



IN30023910873914 SHIBU DAVID
PUTHENTHARAYIL S PUTHUPPALLY P.O 

KAYAMKULAM  690527
560.00

IN30023910889716 PRAKASH  S
VAISAKHAM EDAMULACKAL ANCHAL ANCHAL 

691306
70.00

IN30023910897909 JIJIN C J
CHIRAYATH HOUSE ARA 170 KAIKULANGARA 

NORTH KOLLAM 691012
70.00

IN30023910898493 BHEEMA RAO JYOTHSNA B RAO
NO 9 SUNDEEP RESIDECY 2ND FLOOR 2ND 

CRS BASAPPA ROAD SHANTHINAGAR 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560027

35.00

IN30023910899630 ZACHARIAH THOMAS
MANAYIL HOUSE OPP RAILWAY STATION R S 

P O THIRUVALLA 689111
39.20

IN30023910900052 CLAUDIUS PETER SUSHA PETER
CLADALE ERAVIPURAM QUILON KERALA 

691011
1435.00

IN30023910903516 NIXON RAJA SINGH D
NO12  E3  BLOCK MCGANN HOSPITAL QTRS 

SHARAVATHI NAGAR SHIMOGA 577201
56.00

IN30023910932907 POULOSE V G
VADAKINETH HOUSE VAPPALASSERY P O 

NEDUMBASSERY ANGAMALY 683572
420.00

IN30023910936259 PAULY DAVID
SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD GROUND FLOOR, 

EMBASSY CENTRE, NARIMON POINT, 
MUMBAI 400021

140.00

IN30023910940624 ABRAHAM K C
AIRICKAL PATTIMATTAM P O VIA 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM ALUVA 683562
70.00

IN30023910956519 JAYASHREE T M NAGABHUSHANA T S
539 -B ,E  CROSS ROAD IDEAL HOME 

TOWNSHIP RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR 
BANGALORE 560098

42.00

IN30023910966715 PAVITHRAN  T
LAKSHMI  SADAN KEEZHATHUR , P.O 

PATHIRIYAD (VIA ) PINARAYI KANNUR 670741
140.00

IN30023910970897 SABU K C
KANNEZHATHU  HOUSE MARIGIRI P O 

KUPPACHAMPADY IDUKKI DIST 685515
112.00

IN30023910982498 JAYAN MATHEW V
VATTATHARA HOUSE MUNDAMVELI P O 

KOCHI  682507
315.00

IN30023911007095 REMA VIPIN
KOROTH HOUSE MELUR PO THALASSERY 

KANNUR 670661
70.00

IN30023911026442 JOB P M
PLAMOOTTIL HOUSE INDUSTRIAL NAGAR P O 

CHANGANACHERRY KOTTAYAM 673631
56.00

IN30023911032942 RAJU T C
THOMPUMANNIL HOUSE EDAKULAM P O 

RANNY PATHANAMTHITTA 689672
350.00

IN30023911055708 PESALA SURENDRA BABU
6/416 SALI STREET STONEHOUSEPET 

NELLORE 524002
70.00

IN30023911062453 RAJRANI SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA
FLAT NO. B 503,PALM SPRINGS PLOT 

NO.11,12  13,SECTOR 07 AIROLI, NAVI 
MUMBAI 400708

1239.00

IN30023911064952 MANJU MATHEW
PARACKAL MOONNILAVU P O. KOTTAYAM 

DIST KERALA 686586
3.50

IN30023911070592 MATHAIKUNJU M J
MARANGATTU HOUSE VENGOOR P.O 
PERUMBAVOOR ERNAKULAM 683546

560.00

IN30023911075102 SANTHOSH V
SREENIKETAN, S.F.NO.516/3, BARATHI STREET 
CHINNAVEDAMPATTI, COIMBATORE 641006

140.00

IN30023911079848 CHACKO  T.T
30/1075 A1 THEVARCAD CHAVARA RING 
ROAD MEDICALCOLLEGE P O KOZHIKODE 

KERALA 673008
105.00

IN30023911087954 SASIDHARAN PILLAI K
SREE RAGAM MUTHIRAPPADAM 

THAIKKATTUKARA PO ALUVA 683106
78.40

IN30023911094137 RAMESH P  K
PAROOKKARAN   HOUSE CHENGAL KALADY   P  

O ERNAKULAM , KERALA 683574
147.00

IN30023911110067 CICY FRANCIS
D.NO.2.24.86/4 C/O SANTOM INDL.LINERS 

PVT LTD LAKSHMI NARAYANA COLONY, IDA, 
UPPAL HYDERABAD 500039

192.50

IN30023911110383 MATHEW V A
VANDARKUNNEL HOUSE KARIKODE P O, 

MULAKULAM PANCHAYAT PERUVA 
KOTTAYAM 686610

105.70

IN30023911119065 VINOD VARMA N.K
B 9 VRINDAVAN COLONY CHEVAYUR 

CALICUT, KERALA 673017
700.00



IN30023911125043
NIDIMUSALI 

MADHEESWAR REDDY
27/1/978/6 RAMJI NAGAR  NELLORE 524002 4.90

IN30023911130198
DIGAMBAR RAMKRISHNA 

PRABHUTENDOLKAR

KAVERI /005 GREEN VIEW COMPLEX, NR 
NANCY COLONY, BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI 

400066
126.00

IN30023911139537 NARENDRAN K K
KESAVASADANAM NEDUMANKAV P O 

(VIA)KOODAL,KALANJOOR PATHANAMTHITTA 
689693

140.00

IN30023911157408 THRIVIKRAMA VADHYAR
VANCHIPPURACKAL MADOM CMC 29 

CHERTHALA ALAPPUZHA KERALA 688524
28.00

IN30023911159767
SHOBHA NARAYAN 

POOJARY

DOOR NO23136/21  502 GAURAV RETREAT 
KULSHEKAR  SILVER GATE  MANGALORE 

DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA 575005
70.00

IN30023911162377 RAGHUNANDAN RAO P
NO.1688, 18TH CROSS, 21ST MAIN M C 
LAYOUT,MAGADI CHORD ROAD VIJAYA 

NAGAR BANGALORE 560040
789.60

IN30023911175026 GURMIT SINGH
C 6 POCKET 1 KENDRA VIHAR II SECTOR 82 

NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201304
35.00

IN30023911179586 KALATHIL RAJAN
L I C OF INDIA NILESHWAR  P O NILESHWAR 

KASARAGOD 671314
86.80

IN30023911180117
SINGAMSETTY 

VISWANADHAM
2/6/19 R F ROAD KOVUR NELLORE 524137 161.00

IN30023911180893 ANNAMMA PAULOSE
ELLUPARAMBIL HOUSE PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 

O ERNAKULAM KERALA 683565
3717.00

IN30023911192144 AMBIKA DEVI C
GOPALA KRISHNA PILLAI 

C
NANDANAM KANNIMELCHERY KAVANAD P O 

KOLLAM, KERALA 691003
199.50

IN30023911197843 SUKUMARAN.K.P KAMALAKSHI.P
KUNHATHADATHIL HOUSE POOVALAMKAI 

NILESHWAR KASARAGOD 671314
350.00

IN30023911198514 SHINE V ATHITHOTTAM JESSY SHINE
4/280,ATHITHODATHIL PADIYEDATH HOUSE 

KOLENCHERY P O ERNAKULAM KERALA 
682311

29.40

IN30023911215610 PREETI RITESH KOTHADIA
8 MAHURGADH SOC DATTA MANDIR ROAD 

GAIKWAD MALA NASHIK ROAD NASHIK 
MAHARASHTRA 422101

80.50

IN30023911217115 SEBASTIAN P J
PATHIL HOUSE NORTH OF BISHOPS HOUSE 

CHANGANACHERRY  686101
1206.80

IN30023911217342 SHEKAR N SHERIGAR SUNITHA S SHERIGAR
A 10 SBI EMP PRIYA CHS, OFF VEERA DESAI 

ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 400058
105.00

IN30023911218206 KUTTAPPAN P K
PUTHENPURACKAL HOUSE EZHUMUTTM P O 

THODUPUZHA IDUKKI 685584
56.00

IN30023911220600 ALEX P JOSEPH
PULLURUTHIKARY HOUSE C M C 22 

CHERTHALA  688524
700.00

IN30023911223994 GIRI S S REMESH PANICKER
LAKSHMI NEAR MOOKAMBI TEMPLE NORTH 

PARAVUR ERNAKULAM DIST 683513
133.00

IN30023911229223 NAVEEN VISWANATH
VELLODY 

VISWANATHAN
DEEPA SOUTH KALAMASSERY P.O.COCHIN 

UNIVERSITY COCHIN 682022
35.00

IN30023911231855 DHANARAJ  .K
PAP COLONY SARDAR STREET UDUMALPET 

COIMBATORE 642126
210.00

IN30023911232813 PADMANABHAPILLAI K A
KIZHAKKAYIL HOUSE KOLAPRA 

KUDAYATHOOR PO THODUPUZHA,IDUKKI 
685590

4.90

IN30023911254397 SURESH KUMAR S B
HARICHANDHANAM 5/296 A RAYONPURAM  

P O KANGIRAKAD 683543
175.00

IN30023911256592 WILLY A S
ANGEMADATHIL HOUSE KAVUMMANNAM P 

O KALPETTA  673121
31.50

IN30023911275222 ZACHARIAH P.M
PUTHENKALAPURA HOUSE 

KOOTHATTUKULAM ERNAKULAM KERALA 
686662

2100.00

IN30023911309125 KURIAKOSE V C MARIAMMA KURIAKOSE
VYSIAMPARAMBIL HOUSE MONASTERY ROAD 

PALA P O. KOTTAYAM 686575
70.00

IN30023911317192 ROBIN K SEBASTIAN
KANDATHIL (H) THENPUZHA KOOTTICKAL PO 

KOTTAYAM 686514
140.00

IN30023911326427 CHANDRASHEKHAR RAJE
2/12 SHAH SADAN RAM MARUTI ROAD 

DADAR W MUMBAI 400028
21.00



IN30023911329185 ADVAITH R
NO 162, 4TH CROSS , 4TH PHASE,  J  P  

NAGAR, DOLLARS  COLONY , BANGALORE 
560078

7.00

IN30023911336623 TIJO JOSEPH
MANIMALA HOUSE PRA  A 49 THUNDATHIL P 

O KARIYAVATTOM  TRIVANDRUM 695581
840.00

IN30023911339904 THAMPAN ZACHARIAH
KADAVIL HOUSE CHENNEERKARA P O 

KULANADA VIA PATHANAMTHITTA 689517
161.00

IN30023911342823 THOMAS PETER
URUMBIPARAYIL HOUSE ELANJI P O 

ERNAKULAM DIST  686665
35.70

IN30023911343460 LEGY  K T
KOLUTHAL HOUSE MULANTHURUTHY  P. O 

MULANTHURUTHY ERNAKULAM 682314
56.00

IN30023911359984 MATHEW GEORGE
VAZHAPPILLIL  -  MERRY  LAND ST. GEORGE 

STREET PATTAZHI  P O KOLLAM 691522
30.80

IN30023911360280 RAMASWAMY PILLAI K
6/367 B REVATHY CHITHRANJALI JUNCTION 

IRUMPANAM P O 682309
140.00

IN30023911362367 PAUL J THALIATH
THALIATH HOUSE PUTHENPALLY VARAPUZHA  

683517
84.00

IN30023911377429
PRASANNAKUMARI 

MARUTHIYOTE
520 B 4 JUHI, LOK VATIKA, NETVALI, KALYAN 

(E) 421306
280.00

IN30023911411560 ANIAMMA MATHEW
PARUVAPARAMBIL HOUSE BHAGAT SINGH 
ROAD SOUTH END THYKOODAM VYTTILA 

682019
70.00

IN30023911436289 NISHANTH G THARAKAN
GEORGE MATHAI 

THARAKAN
SOOSANNA P 

MATHAI
12/205 A VAZHAKKALA KAKKANAD KOCHI 

682030
700.00

IN30023911436908 JAMES P J
PULIKKOTTIL UCKEN HOUSE PALUVAI ROAD P 

O PAVARATTY TRICHUR 680507
35.00

IN30023911443255 JAISON JOSEPH
KARACKATTU CHEMPLAYIL HOUSE 

PARATHODE P O PARATHODE KANJIRAPPALLY 
686512

595.00

IN30023911445819 JOHN T
KUNNUMEL PARAMBIL 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM P.O CHERTHALA 
ALAPUZHA 688524

19.60

IN30023911447749 BABY ANIYANKUNJU
POOTHETHU PUTHEN VEEDU OONNUKAL P O 

PATHANAMTHITTA  689647
10.50

IN30023911448452 MANUEL XAVIER P J
21/871A, PUTHANPURACKAL 

PERUMPADAPPU PALLURUTHY P O KOCHI 
682006

175.00

IN30023911449710 VENKITACHALAM AYYAR N
AMRITAM 509 A MARARIKULAM NORTH 

GRAMA PANCHAYATH ALAPPUZHA 688523
136.50

IN30023911449787 RENNY C V
CHOWALLOOR HOUSE KAVEED VIA 

KOTTAPADI VIA GURUVAYUR, TRICHUR 
680505

140.00

IN30023911451247 RAMA THAMBAN E
ERIYALATH HOUSE EDAT POST PAYYANUR 

KANNUR DIST 670327
70.00

IN30023911453229 SINI JOSE
1437,ALUNKAL NAREVEETTIL 34,EDAPPALLY 

COCHIN COCHIN 682024
107.80

IN30023911468664 SUDHEESH C. P
CHALIKUDY HOUSE MARAMPILLY P. O. ALUVA  

683107
0.70

IN30023911478327 JOHN M CHACKO MARYAMMA JOHN
MUTTATHUPARA  ALAPRA P.O MANIMALA 

686544
1400.00

IN30023911480435 RAJESH P.E
PATTANNUR EDATHIL VAYAKKARA 

SREEKANDAPURAM KAITHAPRAM KERALA 
670631

35.00

IN30023911482592 KURIAKOSE M A
MECKAMALIL HOUSE KODANAD P O 

PERUMBAVOOR ERNAKULAM 683544
0.70

IN30023911497998 JOMY GEORGE
THEKKEKARA HOUSE KALIAR P.O KALIAR 

KALIAR 685582
18.90

IN30023911500580 JOSE JOSEPH
MANKUZHA HOUSE MAVELI LANE 

MUPPATHADOM.P.O ALUVA 683102
175.00

IN30023911508764 NAGINI GIRIDHAR RAO
SWARGAMADOM 18/842 SAMOOHAM, 

THALI CALICUT 673002
140.00

IN30023911523077 HARIDAS.E.R
KAMPIVALAPPIL PUTHENVELI VADACKAL PO 

ALAPPUZHA  688003
23.80

IN30023911538203 BIJU SIMON
THOPPIL HOUSE 21-KKP NAGAR U C COLLEGE 

PO ALUVA 683102
157.50



IN30023911545574 UMAPATHI B N
DOOR NO LIG 78 (A) 1 PHASE K H B COLONY 

JYOTHINAGAR P O  CHIKMAGALUR 
KARNATAKA 577135

70.00

IN30023911551067 SHIJU   AUGUSTINE
PLATHOTTANICKAL HOUSE PRAKASH P.O 

PRAKASH  685515
7.00

IN30023911553118 VARGHESE K  M
KEEZHETH HOUSE PERUMPILLY P O 
MULANTHURUTHY KOCHI 682314

19.60

IN30023911556957 VARGHESE K C
KOCHUMUNDAKATHIL HOUSE KARACKAL P O 

THIRUVALLA  689101
0.70

IN30023911562993 LAKSHMANAN K.V
GOKULAM KOLLADA PADIYOTTUCHAL P O 

VAYAKKARA KANNUR KERALA 670307
521.50

IN30023911565457 SREEJITH  C S
THAMARASSERIL HOUSE NEAR SUPPLYCO 

GODOWN EROOR P O ERNAKULAM 682306
70.00

IN30023911584967 JUSTIN PRASAD.O
JOSE BUNGLOW (JOB VILLA) 

AMBALATHUMKALA(P.O) EZHUKONE 691505
77.00

IN30023911593324 PAUL PHILIP
PARAMKIMAM VILA KANJIRAMCODE 

KUNDARA KOLLAM 691501
32.90

IN30023911598625 JOSE S
SRUTHI OPP. AMRITA VIDYALAYAM TKM 

COLLEGE P O KOLLAM 691005
420.00

IN30023911601472 SHAJI P B
SHAMSHIBAS KOTTAMKULANGRA 

AVALUKUNNU PO ALAPPUZHA 688006
182.00

IN30023911612957 SURESH BABU V U
VENNICKAL HOUSE NORTH OF CHERUKARA 

GAS AGENCY AVALOOKUNNU P O 
ALAPPUZHA 688006

105.00

IN30023911643816 DINESH D POOJARY
KHETWADI B ROAD 10TH LANE GR FLOOR, 
SHOP NO.5 CHETANA MANSION MUMBAI 

400004
218.40

IN30023911645480 SAJJAYAN S
NISHA BHAVAN NENMENI MUNDRO 

THURURTH KOLLAM 691502
70.00

IN30023911647408 JABIN C
JABIN VIHAR MUZHAPPILANGAD P. O 

KANNUR KERALA 670662
175.00

IN30023911647852 K.S  NARENDRAN PILLAI
KURIYIDATHU MUDIYOORKONAM P.O 

PANDALAM PANDALAM 689516
157.50

IN30023911660974 DHANESH KUMAR  P S
PANAKKIL HOUSE ASHRAMAN LANE AZAD 

ROAD KALOOR  COCHIN 682017
63.00

IN30023911677255 LEOLINE STEPHEN KUNDER
NO 1046 1ST FLOOR 13TH MAIN 5TH CROSS B 

T M  1ST STAGE BANGALORE 560029
7.00

IN30023911681324
PARATHOLIL CHACKO 

JOHN
PARATHOLIL MERRYLAND VALAKODU P O 

PUNALUR PUNALUR 691331
3.50

IN30023911687044 JOSEPH C MATHEW KUNJUMOL JOSEPH
CHAKKALAKUDIYIL HOUSE 

GOVT.MODEL.H.S.ROAD MUVATTUPUZHA P 
O ERNAKULAM DIST 686661

1750.00

IN30023911687913 SONY JOSEPH
AMBALATHINGAL HOUSE 

KODAMKULANGARA EROOR SOUTH P O 
ERNAKULAM 682306

700.00

IN30023911690484 RAJESH S
KANCHIRAMPARAMBATHU HOUSE 

CHERUKADAPURAM NORTH KUTHIATHODE P 
O ERNAKULAM 683594

140.00

IN30023911700763 SHIBI RAJU
CHITHIRA ADICHANALLOOR P O KOLLAM  

691573
84.00

IN30023911708876 MADHAVA KAIMAL K G
KANAKAMMAKKAL HOUSE NECHIPUZHOOR P 

O PALA KOTTAYAM 686574
19.60

IN30023911710917 SANDHYA N S SOMAN M M
MOLUMPURATH UPPUKULAM OONNUKAL P 

O ERANAKULAM DIST 686693
700.00

IN30023911712955 MATHEW MAPPILAI
NELLUVELIL HOUSE R S P O THIRUVALLA 

KERALA 689111
1499.40

IN30023911726913 B VINOD KUMAR
HOUSE NO XXV/338A DR AMBEDKAR ROAD 

NELLIKUNNU KASARAGOD 671121
10.50

IN30023911729059 DUNDAPPA S BHAVIKATTI
M/S D S BHAVIKATTI H NO 478/1A 

SYNDICATE BANK,VANDAL DIST BIJAPUR 
586201

105.00

IN30023911734739 RAGHUNATH. A
SUMANGALI 34/2144 BTS MAMANGALAM 

CROSS ROAD EDAPALLY SOUTH ERNAKULAM 
EDAPALLY KERALA 682024

35.00



IN30023911740335 JACKSON K K
43/2143,TEMPLE RD KADAVANTHRA COCHIN 

COCHIN 682020
70.00

IN30023911748267 YAMUNA C
284 SREESADANAM PANNIVIZHA 

ANANDAPPALLY P O ADOOR 
PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 691525

210.00

IN30023911749115 JAYAKUMAR S
VAYALIL HOUSE MANCHADIMOODU 

KADAKOM P O , CHIRAYINKEEZHU 
TRIVANDRUM 695304

70.00

IN30023911749246 VANITHA M
19 A , AMMAN NAGAR, TAALLY ROAD  HOSUR 

635109
10.50

IN30023911749620 VIBHA VIVEK NAIK VIVEK NARAYAN NAIK

B/4/404, VISHWAS, BLDG 15 PLOT NO.15, 
SANKALP SAHANIWAS OPP.FILM CITY 
ROAD,NNP COMPLEX GOREGAON(E), 

MUMBAI 400065

210.00

IN30023911752277 SUVARNI A V
W/O GOPI VALAPPIL (H) KANHANGAD SOUTH 

(PO) KASARAGOD 671315
420.00

IN30023911753762 MANOJ P
5/215 A 10,M AND M SERVICES N S BUILDING 

ERANHIPALAM,NEAR PASSPORT OFFICE 
CALICUT 673006

3.50

IN30023911760910 RIJIL DEEPAK AREEKARA
ASWATHY ,  PATTERPALAM P.O.EDAKKARA 

CHELANNUR. VIA CALICUT 673616
79.10

IN30023911771688
GOPALAKRISHNAN  NAIR 

M  N
PADMAVILASAM HOUSE ANICADU (W) P.O 

ANICADU KOTTAYAM 686503
70.00

IN30023911772157 DINI AJI SIMETHY
KAVALAMPARAMBIL HOUSE KADUKUTTY P O 

CHALAKKUDY  680315
86.10

IN30023911776096 SIVAKUMAR S
6/149 KS NIVAS VAIYAMPATTY R S 

VAIYAMPATTY  POST TRICHY (D.T) 621315
2.80

IN30023911781518 SIDDHARTH PANDA
5 A GERAS GREENS VILLE SR NO 64 CA OFF 
NAGAR ROAD KHARADI PUNE CITY PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA 411014
9.10

IN30023911782424 DEEPU RAVINDRAN
ILLIPARAMPIL HOUSE THIRUVATHUKAL P O 

KOTTAYAM  686003
2.80

IN30023911787648 CHRISON JACOB
PALATHARA HOUSE VAZHAPPALLY P O 

CHANGANACHERRY KERALA 686103
70.00

IN30023911788775 SIBIN V JOSE SANTY MICHAEL
VADAKKE KUDIYIL HOUSE THIRUVAMBADY   P 

O CALICUT CALICUT 673603
40.60

IN30023911798832 PADMANABHAN K M
PADMA NIVAS PALAYODE KEEZHAILOOR P O  

670112
1386.00

IN30023911812915 SUSAN STANLY
PEEDIKACHIRAYIL THEEPPANY THIRUVALLA 

THIRUVALLA 689101
7.00

IN30023911823686 MARTIN CHACKO
KUDIYIRIPPIL HOUSE MATTOOR, KALADY P O 

ANGAMALY VIA ERNAKULAM 683574
211.40

IN30023911825784 MOHANDAS T L
KRISHNA BHAVAN KANJAVELI P O KOLLAM 

KERALA 691602
51.80

IN30023911833834 LEE VARGHESE
BUNDHANIKKUNNIL MAKAMKUNNU 

PATHANAMTHITTA PATHANAMTHITTA 
689645

7.70

IN30023911837288 K MADHAVAN
GEETHA BHAVAN CHAVASSSERI P O 

CANNANORE  670702
171.50

IN30023911848619 AJITH PAUL P
POOVATHINGAL   HOUSE KURIACHIRA  POST 

THRISSUR KERALA 680006
21.00

IN30023911850257 AMBUJAKSHAN S G
KOLATTU VAIPEL MEVELLOOR MEVELLOOR 

KERALA 686609
1400.00

IN30023911852017 SAJIN SCARIA
CHERIPURAM HOUSE UPPUTHARA P O 

UPPUTHARA IDUKKI DIST 685505
175.00

IN30023911852246 SHIVANGOUDA B PATIL
UPLOAD, GULAM HUSSAIN GALLI,  BIJAPUR. 

586101
35.00

IN30023911859509 SHAJI MATHEW
MEKKATTU HOUSE ERATTUPETTA P.O 

ERATTUPETTA  686121
91.00

IN30023911859703 NAGALAXMI S V
HNO3.6.175/2 ADARSHA NAGAR 

KARIMNAGAR  505001
14.00

IN30023911861915
GANGADHARAN NAIR 

KARIPOTH
UPASANA  M 21  MAITHRI NAGAR MADATHIL 

LANE SREEKARYAM TRIVANDRUM 695017
92.40

IN30023911868687 LEEDA JIMMI
VALLIYIL SANKAR NAGAR MARADU KOCHI 

682304
1.40



IN30023911881980 BINU P CHACKO
C/O NANDI TOYOTA MOTORWORLD LTD 

46/3A KUDLU GATE, HOSUR ROAD 
BANGALORE 560082

20.30

IN30023911884156 SINDHU S PAI
THUNDIPARAMBIL HOUSE GOPALAPRABHU 

ROAD COLLEGE P O ERNAKULAM KOCHI 
682035

17.50

IN30023911884859 RUBEN TOM JOSEPH
KOLLENKERIL BUNGLOW HIGH SCHOOL 

JUNCTION ADOOR P O  691523
140.00

IN30023911896335 RENUKA RAGHAVAN
KOCHUVEEDU HOUSE KOTHAMANGALAM  P 

O KOTHAMANGALAM  686691
1.40

IN30023911896464 NIKITHA SAJEEB
SABARMATHI KOTTAPPURAM PARAVOOR 

KOLLAM 691301
21.70

IN30023911908016 KURIEN BENJAMIN
STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE NRI BRANCH 

SAFA COMPLEX M G ROAD  RAVIPURAM 
682016

8610.00

IN30023911914927 VARGHESE  C  A VALSALA VARGHESE
CHERUKATTU HOUSE VADASSERIKARA 
PATHANAMTHITTA PATHANAMTHITTA 

689662
35.00

IN30023911916577 DONEY JOSEPH
KALAPURACKAL HOUSE SHANTHEPURAM P O 

DAIVAM PADI  686545
245.00

IN30023911919018 BINDU S NAVAMI KAKKAZHOM  ALAPPUZHA 688005 17.50

IN30023911920372 LAILA BEEVI
ASARITHUNDIC VADAKKUMKARA EAST 

VAZHPALLY UMAYANALLOOR P O KOLLAM 
691589

77.00

IN30023911920389 ALEYAMMA GEORGE
ATHINILKUNNATHIL HOUSE KOLABHAGOM P 

O THADIYOOR THIRUVALLA 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689545

465.50

IN30023911949777 ARUN VASUDEVAN S
SREEVASARAM ADIKKAD SOUTH 

ERAVIPURAM P O KOLLAM 691011
140.00

IN30023911952337 PRASANTH R I
K P BHAVAN KARIYARA P O PUNALUR 

KOLLAM 691332
10.50

IN30023911958422 MATHEW VARGHESE
PUNCHATHALACKAL 

VELLASSERY,KADUTHURUTHY KOTTAYAM 
KERALA 686604

31.50

IN30023911960376 TIJU ABRAHAM VARGHESE
MATTATHIL GRACE VILLA PUTHUPPALLY P O 

KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686011
77.00

IN30023911963604 JOSHY JOSEPH
CHETTAKALICKAL HOUSE VALLICHIRA P O 

PALA KOTTAYAM 686592
52.50

IN30023911971910 VINOD KUMAR K
SREEVALSOM NEAR KVMS HOSPITAL 

PONKUNNAM  686506
7.00

IN30023911989725 SREEKUMAR B
PUTHENPURACKAL ELIKULAM PONKUNNAM  

686519
84.00

IN30023911998404 A R SURENDRAN
USHUS HOUSE KURATTISSERY MANNAR 

ALAPPUZHA 689627
351.40

IN30023912003917 MOHAMMED SHAREEF P
KIZHAKKLOOR ANDIYOOR KUNNU POST 

PULIKKAL MALAPPURAM 673637
7.00

IN30023912009190
ANIL PALAMATAM 

VERGHESE
A/103 ANNAPURNA CO. OP HOUSING 

SOCIETY BHABOLA NAKA VASAI ROAD 401202
70.00

IN30023912009222 MUTHU KUMAR A
A 38/7 TNHB BAGALUR ROAD HOSUR 

TAMILNADU 635109
70.00

IN30023912009825 SHIVANAND M GOTYAL
KSRTC COLONY GYANG BAWADI BIJAPUR. 

BIJAPUR. 586101
8.40

IN30023912020597 ZACHARIAH JOSEPH K
KIZHAKKE CHIRATTOLICKAL HOUSE 

VENNIKULAM THIRUVALLA THIRUVALLA 
689544

140.00

IN30023912026472 ZABIRA MOIDEENKUTTY
KEVIES, CHERUR ROAD P.O OORAKAM 

KIZHMURI MALAPPURAM KERALA 676515
350.00

IN30023912029133 JAMEELABEEGAM P M
FOREST QUATERS VALLUVADY P O 

ODAPPALLAM ODAPPALLAM 673592
245.00

IN30023912029395 J INDIRA BAI
D NO 6-1-670  UPSTAIR KOVVUR NAGAR 

ANANTAPUR ANANTAPUR 515001
70.00

IN30023912035344 KARTHIKEYAN NAIR
ANIL BHAVAN MANCHALLOOR 

PATHANAPURAM KOLLAM 689695
350.00

IN30023912037408 GOLLAPALLI  SUBASH
8/C VENGALRAO NAGAR AMEERPET 

HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500038
0.70



IN30023912041058 MAREEJA BENNY
PALAKUZHAYIL HOUSE URULIKUNNAM 
NJANDUPARA P O KOTTAYAM 686577

6.30

IN30023912041849 K R SASI KUMAR
KATTUPARAMPIL HOUSE 

NANGIARKULANGARA P O ALAPPUZHA  
690513

451.50

IN30023912042704 UMARJI D P
VIJAYANANDA PRINTERS TAPCMS 

COMPOUND RAICHUR ROAD GANGAVATHI 
583227

0.70

IN30023912042876 MATHEW T M
THANANCHERIL PUTHENVEEDU 

PENNUKKARA P O CHENGANNUR ALAPPUZHA 
689520

35.00

IN30023912046967 JOSEPH T R
THEKKETHAYIL THUMPOLY P O ALAPPUZHA  

688008
11.20

IN30023912054314 USHA ASHOKAN ASHOKAN K
SURABHI CHAODE EDAYANNUR  PO KANNUR 

670595
95.20

IN30023912071164 APPUKUTTAN P T
DOORDARSHAN KENDRA HPT, MEDICAL 

COLLEGE (PO) KOZHIKODE  673008
140.00

IN30023912079154
SHALINI 

MAHABALESHWAR SHET

W/O MAHABALESHWAR SHET KHB COLONY 
PRABHAT NAGARA POST HONNAVAR UTTARA 

KANNADA KARNATAKA 581334
14.00

IN30023912090228 RAVINDRANATH T
C/O RAVI APPAREL BRAHMIN STREET 

BELLARY BELLARY 583101
19.60

IN30023912090470 CAROL PETER
THUNDUPARAMBIL HOUSE VATTAYAL WARD 

ALAPPUZHA  688002
122.50

IN30023912093376 SRINIVASAN K S
1\148  Ist FLOOR RENGAMMAL COLONY 

THUDIYALUR COIMBATORE 641022
140.00

IN30023912100757 VIJAYAN K V
SANGEETHA MEZHUVELI P O 

PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 689507
2.80

IN30023912101250 GEORGE MATHEW
THYPARAMPIL HOUSE POOVARANI P O PALA  

686577
12.60

IN30023912116052 ANTONY K M
KOOTTUNKAL HOUSE KATOOR P O 
ALAPPUZHA ALAPPUZHA 688001

70.00

IN30023912116376 P I JOHN
HOUSE NO 3244/XXXIV MATHA NAGAR 

KALOOR P O KOCHI 682017
140.00

IN30023912120032 GEETHA G BHAT
SABBANA KODI HOUSE, POST KABAKA, 

PUTTUR. D.K 574220
14.00

IN30023912129232 K P BALAGOPAL
ASWATHI NO.1, SBI COLONY CHEVAYUR P O 

KOZHIKODE 673017
14.00

IN30023912132722 AJITH KUMAR
JAYA NIVAS ATTADAPPA P O KANNUR  

670006
308.00

IN30023912144855 VENKATASUBBIAH B V
SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESHWARA NILAYA 188, 

KOTE ROAD SHIMOGA SHIMOGA 577202
107.80

IN30023912147302 NOUSHAD
C/O INDIA CEMENTS LTD, AISWARYA NEAR 

SADHOO BEEDI COMPANY KANNUR  670006
350.00

IN30023912167099 ANUJA RANI DIVAKARAN
BHADRADEEPAM ELAMKULAM MEDICAL 

COLLEGE  PO TRIVANDRUM 695011
17.50

IN30023912168277 NEETHU ISSAC
KOLLEMPARAMPIL CHURCH VIEW 
ARATTUPUZHA P O CHENGNANUR 

CHENGANNUR 689123
176.40

IN30023912173457 MOHANAN PILLAI S
QUARTER NO.A 113/450 H.N.L COLONY 
NEWSPRINT NAGAR VELLOOR 686616

700.00

IN30023912195783 KRISHNAKUMAR
POURNAMI KALIKAVU PAKALOMATTOM P O 

KOTTAYAM 686642
70.00

IN30023912199393 PUSHPANGADAN A
TEACHER ARIKODI HOUSE BADIYADKA P O 

PERDALA KASARAGOD 671551
17.50

IN30023912200559 BENSON SEBASTIAN
PEREPPADAN HOUSE PULIYANAM P O 

ANGAMALY KERALA 683572
70.00

IN30023912210368 T J POLY
THALIATH HOUSE PUTHENPALLY VARAPUZHA  

683517
14.00

IN30023912211529 ANILKUMAR  V S
MANNANTHYIL KURUMANDAL PARAVOOR 

KOLLAM 691301
45.50

IN30023912211537 SUKUMARAN K S
KOLLEZHATTH EDAVANAKAD P O 

ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM 682502
5.60



IN30023912228336 TIBU JOHN
PAREKKATTU HOUSE THURUTHY PO 

CHETHIPUZHA KOTTAYAM KERALA 686535
3710.00

IN30023912230227 CHERIAN VARGHESE
ALP MOUNT KADAPPAKKADA KOLLAM 

KOLLAM 691008
1750.00

IN30023912230235 DINESH PRABHA A
ASWATHY BHAVAN ELANJI P O ERNAKULAM 

ERNAKULAM 686665
245.00

IN30023912244803 JYOTHI CHANDRAN C
NANDANAM NR BHAVANS SCHOOL 

ELAMAKARA KOCHI 682026
262.50

IN30023912267073 SUNEESH MATHEW
KAKKATTUPILLIL HOUSE VAZHITHALA  P O 

THODUPUZHA THODUPUZHA 685583
51.80

IN30023912269500 JINAN  A
REJILA HOUSE IRINGALLOR. P.O KOZHIKODE  

673014
168.00

IN30023912274236 SOBHANA P K
RAJASREE VMC WARD. 6 VAIKOM VAIKOM 

686606
35.00

IN30023912283298 SREEJITH R
670,RASMI,  7 ANAKKOTTOR P O 

NADUVATHUR KOLLAM KOLLAM 691505
1.40

IN30023912284348 ANAND V
THAZHAPULUKOOL HOUSE NEAR 

OORPAZHACHI KAVU POST EDAKAD KANNUR 
670663

14.00

IN30023912286270 V N LATKAN
PLOT NO 44 SHRI DONGARAI NILAYA 

NEELAMMA MATHA ADARSHA NAGAR 
HUDCO COLONY GADAG 582102

98.00

IN30023912291863 JOSEPH E C
ELLATHU  HOUSE POONJAR SOUTH P O 

KOTTAYAM KERALA 686582
11.90

IN30023912296850 JIJO KAMAL
PUTHENVILAYIL HOUSE MUNDUKOTTACKAL 
PO PATHANAMTHITTA PATHANAMTHITTA 

689649
4.20

IN30023912316442 RAJESH KUMAR T M
NISHA NIVAS POOMANGALAM PANNIYOOR  

PAYYANNOOR TALIPARAMBA 670142
16.80

IN30023912322150 PAUL E M
EDAKKATTUKUDIYIL HOUSE 

KOTHAMANGALAM P O KOTHAMANGALAM  
686691

46.20

IN30023912329847 REJANIKANTH
SRUTHILAYA PLAKKUDY LANE AMBALAPUZHA 

P O AMBALAPUZHA 688561
94.50

IN30023912333030 VIKRAM NARAYANRAO
VIJAYAPURA EXTN PLEGINAMMA TEMPLE 

STREET CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA 577101
35.00

IN30023912337872 MUHAMMED RAFI
OROPPURATH HOUSE PUNNAPPALA 

THIRUVALI PANCHAYATH WANDOOR 679328
163.80

IN30023912341184 ANIL KUMAR A B
ANITA BHAVAN VALLICODU KOTTAYAM PO 

PATHANAMTHITTA PATHANAMTHITTA 
689656

392.00

IN30023912350363 DEEN F D
DARVILLA, MAVILAKKADAVU UCHAKADA P.O 

NEYYATTINKARA TRIVANDRUM 695506
2.80

IN30023912356825 VINOD GOPINATH
MADAMPILLY HOUSE KOOVAPPADY P O 

ERNAKULAM DISTRICT  683544
124.60

IN30023912369910 D RAJENDRA RAO
RAJEEVAM KADAKKARAPPALLY CHERTHALA 

ALLEPPEY 688529
52.50

IN30023912373220 M M SULAIMAN
MATHERAKKATTU HOUSE BRAHMAPURAM P 

O BRAHMAPURAM ERNAKULAM 682303
1.40

IN30023912374608 RADHAKRISHNAN K K GIRIJADEVI A R
SOUPARNIKA ,P . C KAVALA P O PAIPPAD 
CHANGANACHERRY KOTTAYAM,KERALA 

686537
221.90

IN30023912376259 SAIDALAVI P
PEERALIL HOUSE PALOOR P O 

PULAMANTHOLE MALAPPURAM 679323
41.30

IN30023912387814 JOE VARGHESE
KUZHIVELY PAZHTHURUTHU THIRUVAMBADI 
P O NJEEZHOOR KOTTAYAM KERALA 686612

980.00

IN30023912391780 VENUGOPALAN M
SANTHINILAYAM HOUSE MODAKALLOR P O 

ATHOLI (VIA) CALICUT 673321
182.00

IN30023912392549 THOMAS KOSHY
KIZHAKKETTATHU KOSHY VILLA 

KURUMPUKARA P O PATHANAPURAM 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689695

560.00

IN30023912392954 GANESH KUMAR A
112/210, VALLALAR STREET RAJAPALAYAM 

VIRUDHUNAGAR DIST  626117
70.00



IN30023912395284 MARYMMA JOB
PADINJAREVEETTIL KOOTHRAPPALLY 
KARUKACHAL KARUKACHAL 686540

700.00

IN30023912404176 WILSON THOMAS
KARIPPADATH ADIVARAM P O KOTTAYAM 

DIST  686582
59.50

IN30023912405976 MEERA P N
CHOZHIKKARAILLOM AYAMKUDY P.O 

KOTTAYAM  686613
70.00

IN30023912414776 MAYA VARGHESE
KALPAKAVADI MULAVANA PO KOLLAM  

691503
140.00

IN30023912421869 MUHAMMED SHEREEF
NEELAPARAMBATH  HOUSE THUVAKUNNU   P 

O THALASSERY KERALA 670693
21.00

IN30023912429609 ABIDALI T K
THARAGAN KANDATHIL HOUSE VALANCHERY 

P O VALANCHERY  676552
84.00

IN30023912440906 BLESSY VINCY
VAZHAPARAMBIL KRIPA OZHATHIL ROAD 

KOTTAYAM  686001
1120.00

IN30023912443613 BEJOY JOSEPH
VANIAPURACKAL THURUTHY P O 

CHANGANACHERRY CHANGANACHERRY 
686535

84.00

IN30023912444159 SUSAMMA JOHN
PUTHUKALLEL PUNNAVELLY P O 

MALLAPPALLY MALLAPPALLY 689589
70.00

IN30023912449075 DEEPAK M
FLAT NO F 2  NO 16  1ST CROSS 1 ST MAIN  

VENUGOPALA SWAMY LAYOUT NEAR 100 FT 
RING ROAD EJIPURA  BANGALORE 560047

123.90

IN30023912449219 SUDHA G
THACHIRETHU PADINJATTETHIL VALLICODU 
KOTTAYAM PO PATHANAMTHITTA  689656

61.60

IN30023912457219
RUTURAJ BHARAMGONDA 

PATIL

2181 B WARD KOSHTI GALLI NO2 
MANGALWAR PETH KOLHAPUR CITY 
KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416012

210.00

IN30023912457235 JEENA D
PUTHENVEETTIL THAZHATHIL VEEDU 

PUNUKONNOOR ALUMMOODU P O KOLLAM 
691577

77.00

IN30023912459515 SKARIAH P M
PEKKUZHY MEPRATHU HOUSE 
NOOROMMAVU P O ANICADU 

PATHANAMTHITTA 689589
35.00

IN30023912467329 SOMY JOSEPH
THONIKUZHIYIL HOUSE PRAVITHANAM P O 

ANTHINAD VIA KOTTAYAM DIST 686651
28.00

IN30023912500608 JACOB A
PUTHEN BUNGLOW PACHAYILKADA 

THINGALKARIKOM P O KULATHUPUZHA 
KOLLAM DISTRICT 691310

471.10

IN30023912501310 JACOB VARKEY
PARATHUVAYALLIL HOUSE VENGOOR P.O 

PERUMBAVOOR VIA ERNAKULAM DIST 
683546

87.50

IN30023912506016 SUJATHA K
KARUMALIL HOUSE ANCHAL P O ANCHAL 

KOLLAM 691306
18.90

IN30023912508054 RAMESH KUMAR
VETTIKKAL HOUSE KANNANKARA P O 

THANNEER MUKKOM 
CHERTHALA,ALAPPUZHA 688527

49.00

IN30023912510494 SAJIKUMAR P G SIB COMPLEX AIZAWL MIZORAM  796001 30.10

IN30023912512113 DEVADASA A
STANDARD ELECTRONICS YMS. COMPLEX 

KULSHEKAR MANGALORE 575005
35.00

IN30023912512584 SAJITH K S
KAVUNKAL HOUSE MAYA BAZAR 

EDAVANAKKAD P O N PARAVUR 682502
48.30

IN30023912513152 MEKA VENKATESWARLU
5.5.139/1/4 MUSTAFANAGAR KHAMMAM 

KHAMMAM 507001
192.50

IN30023912521417 SANTHOSH KUMAR P
1/4226, PULIKKOTTIL MEYANA PARAMBA 

PEOPLES ROAD WESTHILL, CALICUT 673005
35.00

IN30023912524915 JOMON VARGHESE
9/169(10/201) PARAYIDATHUVELLI, NEAR 

KOCHUPALLY SOUTH PARAVOOR 
UDAYAMPEROOR 682307

140.00

IN30023912528837 SHAJI A Y
ARACKAL HOUSE THURUTHISSERY MEKKAD  

683589
925.40

IN30023912537163 EBI VARGHESE
791, MECKAMKUNNEL 3  KIZHAKKAMBALAM 

ERNAKULAM KERALA 683562
74.90



IN30023912541692 CHINCHU ROSE GEORGE
PAREKULAM HOUSE KANJARAMATTOM P O 

KANJARAMATTOM P O  686585
70.00

IN30023912544564 BABU M
NEDIYAVILA, KALAKODU P O KOLLAM 

KOLLAM 691302
59.50

IN30023912548374 CICILY
PALLIYALIL, KALALAYA HOUSE PADICHIRA P O 

PULPALLY PULPALLY 673579
95.90

IN30023912556904
MOHANAN 

PUTHIYAPURAYIL
PUTHIYA PURAYIL KOLATHU VAYAL 

PAPPINISSERI KANNUR KERALA 670561
35.00

IN30023912561699 KOSHY MATHEW
KURUDAMANNIL KULANGARA AYROOR 

NORTH PATHANAMTHITTA 689612
8400.00

IN30023912562425 ABU MATHEN MATHEW
NO A2 CHIRAKADAVIL DIAMOND REGENCY 

APTS DODDAGUBBI BANGALORE SOUTH 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 562149

301.00

IN30023912565010 MARY VARGHESE
VARGHESE THAYIL 

CHACKO
THAYIL HOUSE NAZERATH ROAD ALUVA P O 

ERNAKULAM 683101
88.90

IN30023912572040 SATHYAPAL P
SREENIVAS, PONEKARA ROAD NEAR 

MARIAMMAN TEMPLE EDAPALLY P O KOCHI 
682024

178.50

IN30023912577443 MARY MATHEW
MOOLAN HOUSE KONGORPILLY P O 

KONGORPILLY P O KONGORPILLY P O 683525
255.50

IN30023912577798 SIJU MATHEW
MOOLAN HOUSE KONGORPILLY P O ALUVA 

ALUVA 683525
17.50

IN30023912578937 SMITHA A K
GOVINDA BHAVAN 7 CROSS ROAD 

CHANGAMPUZHA NAGAR THRIKKAKARA 
682030

7.00

IN30023912579875 JOBY JOSEPH
NENTHRAMANGALATH  HOUSE KURICHI P O 

CHANGANACHERRY  686000
175.00

IN30023912587834 JIJI MANOJ
PADALUKAVIL ENATHU P O ADOOR 
PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 691526

140.00

IN30023912620753 BINCY MOL THAMPAN
KANAMOOTTIL HOUSE CHENGAROOR P O 
CHENGAROOR PATHANAMTHITTA 689594

66.50

IN30023912631355 P C JOSEKUTTY
CHOLENKERY HOUSE 37/1300 MOTHER 

THERESA ROAD EDAPALLY COCHIN 682024
77.00

IN30023912637527 DINESHAN C
MANGALALAYAM IRINGAL P O KOZHIKODE 

KERALA 673521
0.70

IN30023912654194 RAJANI.S
CHITTOOR PARAMBIL VEEDU 

SINGAPOORMUKKU PALLIPPURAM PO 
TRIVANDRUM 695316

24.50

IN30023912659509 SREEKUMARI ARUNKUMAR
PRANAVAM NO 48/1745C PERUMBOTTA 

ROAD ELAMAKKARA COCHIN ERNAKULAM 
682026

70.00

IN30023912661527 SAJI P THOMAS
PERUMBIL HOUSE PULPALLY SASIMALA P O 

WAYANAD 673579
35.00

IN30023912664467 BABY SHAJILA T
THADOLI HOUSE MAYANAD PO CALICUT  

673008
117.60

IN30023912665306 PRABHAVATI S TOTAD

164/E, GULEDAGUDDA VARD NAM3 MANE 
NO1 RIND279 HAGU 963 TQ BADAMI DIST 

BAGALKOT GULEDGUDDA,KARNATAKA,INDIA 
587203

7.00

IN30023912673513 ARJAN KRISHNAN
EZHIKOT HOUSE OLAVANNA  P O OLAVANNA  

P O CALICUT 673025
14.00

IN30023912680407 SANTHOSH KUMAR P S
PALACKAPARAMPIL MOOKANNUR ARIYOOR 

ARIYOOR 689614
35.00

IN30023912680474 SHEEBA K V
THUMPAYIL HOUSE NEAR NEW INDIAN 

EXPRESS WEST HILL CALICUT 673005
31.50

IN30023912686487 RAJAMMA K M
MANJALY HOUSE CHENGAMANAD P O 

ALWAYE ERNAKULAM 683578
0.70

IN30023912691776 ADARSHA  VARMA
ANUGRAHA CHITTAR PO PATHANAMTHITTA 

PATHANAMTHITTA 689663
1.40

IN30023912692035 DILEEP R
420 F (9/347) LAKSHMI NILAYAM 8, 

MADAPPALLY CHAVARA CHAVARA 691585
56.00

IN30023912697684 KIRAN V S VIKAS NEDUMPANA PO KOLLAM  691580 24.50



IN30023912700126 MINOO DIVAKARAN
LECTURER, PROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE 

MALAPARAMBA P O CALICUT 673009
189.00

IN30023912700737 CYRIAC K R
KALKUZHI HOUSE KOONAMMAVU 

VARAPUZHA  683518
294.00

IN30023912707072 JOHNSON JOSEPH
CHERUVALLY POONJAR P O POONJAR 

POONJAR 686581
79.10

IN30023912709945 RATNAKARAN K R
KOLALITHARA HOUSE KARUVANTHIRUTHY 
(POST) FEROKE (VIA) KOZHIKODE 673643

210.00

IN30023912712848 MURALEEDHARAN NAIR
SREE NILAYAM PEDIKULAM PULIMATHU P O 

PULIMATHU 695612
126.00

IN30023912728852 ASHOK JAYARAM KUNDAR
15/72, B D D CHAWL N M JOSHI MARG WORLI 

MUMBAI 400013
595.00

IN30023912731233 EASA C A
KARIVELI HOUSE KATHRIKADAVU KALOOR 

ERNAKULAM 682017
168.00

IN30023912749900 PRABHAKARAN NAIR
330 (8/447) GEETHAJNJALI 1 AYANNIKAD 

KARAKULAM 695564
70.00

IN30023912754067 BABU K
SR  INSPECTOR O/O JOINT RR.OF COOP 

SOCIETIES (G) WAYANAD KALPETTA 673121
18.20

IN30023912760237 MURUGAN K V
KARICKAL HOUSE THRIKKALATHUR P O 

ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM 683557
49.00

IN30023912770749 GEORGE KURUVILLA
CHIRATTEPARAMBIL VELLOOR PAMPADY 

KOTTAYAM KERALA 686501
35.00

IN30023912775880 IGNATIOUS JOSEPH
PADAYATTY HOUSE SIVAJIPURAM 

THURAVOOR P O ANGAMALY  683586
35.00

IN30023912776003 SHYAMALA PILLAI
H.NO.39, SECTOR6, YMCA, BALLABGARH  

121006
28.00

IN30023912780227 LATHA LOUIS
31/999 S, THOTTATHIL EXCEL GARDEN, 

KUNJAN BAVA ROAD PONNURUNNI, VYTTILA 
ERNAKULAM 682019

665.00

IN30023912780615 SAGHI THOMAS
URAKATH (H) THIRUMUPPAM VARAPUZHA  

683517
2.80

IN30023912787078 JIJI ANANDAN
CHENTHASSERIL KANNANPALLYBHAGOM 

KAYAMKULAM ALAPPUZHA    KERALA 690502
24.50

IN30023912789059 VADIGE SAILAJA
D.NO.2.135 KOTHAPALLI KOTHAPALLI 

MANDAL E.G.DIST 533447
138.60

IN30023912794384 LIZA SUSAN ABRAHAM
KANJIRAT MUMOOTTIL , M25 MYTHRI ROAD 

SREEKARIAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
695017

28.00

IN30023912796066 MOHANACHANDRAN M
ALLY VILLA THOTTEPADY ROAD 

EDAKKATTUVAYAL P O ERNAKULAM 682313
28.00

IN30023912797277 JIJU K SAM
PLAVILA VEEDU ALAYAMON P.O ANCHAL  

691320
7.70

IN30023912799968 RANJISH V C
VADAKKEMADAM CHANNANIKKADU 

KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686533
70.00

IN30023912802899 MATHEW T PAMPACKAL
PAMPACKAL HOUSE MARYLAND P O 

MELUKAVUMATTOM MELUKAVUMATTOM 
686652

70.00

IN30023912805160 JOVIN JOHNSON
PANNICKAMURIYIL MALLAPPALLY 

MALLAPPALLY MALLAPPALLY 689585
117.60

IN30023912807167 BINU MATHEW
PLAPPALLIL EDAKKUNNAM P O KOTTAYAM 

KERALA 686512
94.50

IN30023912808959 NAIK SUNIL SHIVRAM
203 GHAR ANGAN SOCIETY SECTOR NO 19 

KAMOTHE KAMOTHE 410207
2.80

IN30023912810524 DHEEPAK B
AAKASH BEHIND WATER TANK MELE CHOVVA 

KANNUR 670006
14.00

IN30023912825659 NEELAMBARAN K V
KARICKAL HOUSE N.AIRAPURAM 

AIRAPURAM.P.O. PERUMBAVOOR 683541
175.00

IN30023912832369 A T OMANA
PARACKAL  HOUSE METHALA P.O. METHALA  

683545
35.00

IN30023912847487 SHAJI P V
PARASSERIL (H) ANTHINADU P O NEAR 
ELAMTHOTTAM CHURCH PALAI 686651

87.50

IN30023912848359
THAHIR AHAMMED 
KOOVAKANDI POYIL

THEJAS,VII/113 KUNNOTH PARAMBA 
PERINGALAM,THALASSERY KANNUR 670692

94.50



IN30023912849255 MONSI GEORGE SHINY MONSY
CHENTHIYATHU HOUSE NELLIKALA 

ELANTHOOR PATHANAMTHITTA 689643
2.80

IN30023912868415 SUNEESH K
PUTHANVEEDU KANHIRODE P O KANHIRODE 

KANNUR 670592
294.00

IN30023912874095 SASI KUMAR
SASI NIVAS MUTHOOR.P.O THIRUVALLA 

THIRUVALLA 689107
4.20

IN30023912896218 SHERIN V B
VELIYATH HOUSE NAYARAMBALAM P O 

VYPIN VYPIN 682509
14.00

IN30023912897790 RAVI VARMA M T
SREERAGAM THAICKAL P O CHERTHALA 

ALAPPUZHA DIST 688554
28.00

IN30023912901145 ROHITH E DIVAKARAN
H NO 38/748, SREEPADAM ATAHNIKKAL EAST 

P O EDAKKAD CALICUT 673005
107.10

IN30023912915435 ANNIE  SABU
THAVALATHIL  HOUSE ELANTHOOR P O 
PATHANAMTHITTA PATHANAMTHITTA 

689643
35.00

IN30023912921173 GEORGE JOSEPH
KOCHUKUDIYIL HOUSE MARADY 

MUVATTUPUZHA MUVATTUPUZHA 686673
80.50

IN30023912925496 CICILYKUTTY VARGHESE
KUZHIYAM PACKAL AMALAGIRI 

ATHIRAMPUZHA KOTTAYAM KERALA 686561
18.90

IN30023912929624 DINESH KAMATH J
S/O JANARDHANAN KAMATH THEKKUMBAD 

P O KOVVAPPURAM, KUNHIMAGALAM 
PAYYANNUR 670309

9.80

IN30023912930180 VINAYA KUMAR P
P P 1/773, PELATHADKA P O BAYAR VIA 

PAIVALIKE KASARAGOD 671288
8.40

IN30023912932179 ASHOKAN C P
CHALIYA PUNNAKAL KODOTH KASARAGOD 

671531
45.50

IN30023912933792 SURESH S LAKSHMI
PINAKKATTU PUNNORKODU 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM  683565

280.00

IN30023912939272 SOPHIA  SUNNYCHAN
KADALKKATHARA  HOUSE I E NAGAR P O 

MADUKKAMMOODU MADUKKAMMOODU 
686106

210.00

IN30023912942728 SANTHI J SHENOY
SHANKARAM 8/1587 A VAMAN MASTER 

LANE KOOVAPPADAM KOCHI 682002
140.00

IN30023912952160 BIJOE THOMAS
21  48   AMC PERUMPARAYIL HOUSE ROSE 

LANE, PARAVOOR  KAVALA 
THOTTAKKATTUKARA  P  O, ALUVA 683108

287.00

IN30023912962343 HARI G
CHERUPILLIL BINDU NIVAS KURUMASSERY P 

O KERALA 683579
70.00

IN30023912984136 REJULA SURENDRAN
KUNNEPPILLYKUDY HOUSE PRALAYAKAD 

THURUTHY P.O  683545
0.70

IN30023912985073 PRASANNA  K P
NJANOOR MADOM CHELAMATTOM OKKAL  P 

O  683550
366.10

IN30023912987552 CHANDRASENAN T R
THONDUVELIL HOUSE VELLIYARA P.O 

AYROOR RANNI 689614
4.90

IN30023912996766 SHIBIN JOSEPH
PUTHENPURA  HOUSE VANDANAM  PO 

ALAPPUZHA ALAPPUZHA 688005
0.70

IN30023913003810 ASHOK VANGALA
H NO 6-6-285 SHARMA NAGAR KARIMNAGAR 

KARIMNAGAR 505001
0.70

IN30023913018688 BEBY ABRAHAM
313 ( 17 / 340 KN ) MALAMEL , 2, 

VAZHAKKALA THRIKKAKARA PANCHAYAT 
ERNAKULAM 682021

63.00

IN30023913027302 KRISHNAN NAIR N
KAIRALI PANOTH MEETHAL P.O  MIE  

KUNNAMANGALAM KOZHIKODE 673571
99.40

IN30023913038037 ANICE LOUIS
PYNADATH HOUSE NADUVILAVEEDU 
KARUKUTTY P O ERNAKULAM 683576

17.50

IN30023913040628 AMBIKADEVI V V VENUGOPALAN M
NO 1015 A VILAMBAMURI (GOKULAM ) 

KOCHI ERNAKULAM 682024
4.90

IN30023913048807 SINDHU A
PAVITHRAM NEAR DINESH BEEDI COMPANY 

PANANKAVU P O, CHIRAKKAL KANNUR 
670011

9.80

IN30023913051817 JOSE V T
VELOOR HOUSE VAIPUR P O MALLAPPALLY 

PATHANAMTHITTA 689588
70.00

IN30023913054060 MATHEW POOCHALIL
ST MARY S WHOLISTIC HEALTH CENTRE 

KANCHIYAR P O KANCHIYAR 685511
1.40



IN30023913055007 RUBIN ZACHARIA
MALIACKEL HOUSE MUTTAR P.O ALAPPUZHA 

ALAPPUZHA 689574
25.90

IN30023913056565 K M SHADAKSHARI
H M GHS BICCODU BELUR  D NO 18 

KALLENAHALLI  TARIKERE TQ CKM HASSAN 
573115

88.20

IN30023913067382 DEVASYA M T
MANTHANATHU PUTHUPARAMBIL (H) 

NAMBOORIPOTTY P O MANIMOOLY VIA 
MALAPPURAM 679333

11.20

IN30023913073784 ANITHA  ABRAHAM
611 VALLAKKALIL  7 PANDALAM NEAR NSS 
COLLEGE PANDALAM PATHANAMTHITTA 

689501
70.00

IN30023913077067 NOUSHAD ALI
30 AKKODAN HOUSE CHOLAMUNDA P O 

KARAPPURAM, VIA EDAKKARA 
MALAPPURAM 679331

179.90

IN30023913103315 ABDUL BHASHEER M C
MOOPANTAKATH PANAPUZHA M M BAZAR 

PAYYANNUR 670306
70.00

IN30023913106837 K SADASIVAN L VISALAKSHY
KARTHIKA VIHAR MARU SOUTH 

ALUMKADAVU PO KOLLAM 690573
248.50

IN30023913111534 ANITA DHUP
H NO 1243 SECTOR 44-B CHANDIGARH 

CHANDIGARH 160047
35.00

IN30023913117339 REGHUNATH N
SHIVAPRASAD  HOUSE CHEMENCHERY P O 

KOYILANDY VIA KOZHIKODE 673304
385.00

IN30023913118823 BIJU NARAYANAN NAIR
NIRMALYAM GANDHINAGAR 

MUVATTUPUZHA P O ERNAKULAM KERALA 
686661

70.00

IN30023913124619 SABU K MATHEWS
KAKKANATTU HOUSE KURUMULLOOR P O 

KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686562
322.00

IN30023913126106 MAHESH.T
VYSAKH AYANIMOODU VEDIVACHAN COIL PO 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695501
70.00

IN30023913139167 KUNJUMARIAMMA P G
KARIMPILACK1L HOUSE DEEPTHI NAGAR 

KANJIKUZHY KOTTAYAM 686004
42.00

IN30023913142597
ABEY THEVAROTTU 

ABRAHAM

EDATHARAMANNIL KUNNAMTHANAM 
PATHANAMTHITTA PATHANAMTHITTA 

689581
1.40

IN30023913151709 KANNAN K
G-9, BRIGADE VISTA CHIKKALLA SANDRA 

GAUDANAPALYA BANGALORE 560056
16.10

IN30023913163613 SANTHOSHKUMAR C N
CHITTETHU KIZHAKKE PUTHENPURA PIPELINE 

ROAD MAVELI NAGAR THRIKKAKARA 
ERNAKULAM KERALA 682022

3.50

IN30023913171873 SUPRIYA KUMAR
C 40 DONIMALAI TQ SANDUR DONIMALAI 

BELLARY 583118
70.00

IN30023913177170 RAJAN A
ANJALI HO ARAVINDGHOSH ROAD 

PUDUPPANAM PO VATAKARA 673505
3.50

IN30023913179056 SURESH K
KATTUVILA CHARUVIL VILANTHARA P O 

KOLLAM KERALA 690521
56.00

IN30023913181578 RAJEEVAN C V
PARAMBATH HOUSE PATHAYAKUNNU P O 

PATTIAM THALASSERY 670691
395.50

IN30023913183713 DILEEP RAGHAVAN
THEKKEPUTHANAKUNNEL KODIKULAM P.O 

THODUPUZHA THODUPUZHA 685582
11.20

IN30023913193373 THOMAS KOSHY LISSY KOSHY
KARIKKATHIL PUTHEN VEEDU AYUR P O AYUR 

KOLLAM 691533
35.00

IN30023913194662 PRATIBHA SRIVASTAV 83 C TALWANDI KOTA KOTA 324005 14.00

IN30023913199149 JAMES K MATHEW
KALAPPURACKAL HOUSE CHENGAROOR P O 

MALLAPPALLY MALLAPPALLY 689594
4.90

IN30023913220260 SUMA S
VARUKATTU VEEDU 11, CHERTHALA 

MUNICIPALITY CHERTHALA P O ALAPPUZHA 
688524

296.10

IN30023913224050 RAJESH P R
POTTIYAZHIKAM THATTAMALA P O KOLLAM 

KOLLAM 691020
4.90

IN30023913228577 ANNAMMA JOSEPH
KURIKILAMKUNNEL HOUSE KIDANGOOR P O 

KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686572
560.00

IN30023913229757 BINDU SAJI
URUMBIL HOUSE KANNIMALA PO 

ERUMPOONNIKARA ERUMELY 686509
210.00

IN30023913229774 MINI GEORGE ANU ANNA GEORGE
KARANJIKUDY HOUSE WEST VENGOLA 

ERNAKULAM  683556
350.00



IN30023913235960 REJEEVE M RAJAN
MULANGIL HOUSE, NO.IV/383 NANDIKARA 

P.O THRISSUR  680301
161.00

IN30023913236087 SANJEEVAN K M
NIRMALYAM PULIKKAL P O MALAPPURAM 

KERALA 673637
3.50

IN30023913238085 KALAWATI LOHIYA
NO 4651 A 301 SUMUKH VRINDAVAN 15TH 

CROSS IDEAL HOME TOWNSHIP 
RAJARAJESWARINAGAR BANGALORE 560098

595.00

IN30023913246309 RAJMOHAN B RAJESH B
CHEMPILAKAM HOUSE AMICHAKARY P O 

THIRUVALLA THIRUVALLA 689112
196.00

IN30023913247747 ANIMESH SADHUKHA
131 SANDHUKHAN PARA ISUBATI, NEAR 

PALLYSREE  SANGHA BARASAT NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 743248

10.50

IN30023913252183 MATHEW MATHEW CINA MATHEW
KADATHUKALAM INDUSTRIAL NAGAR 

CHANGANASSERRY KOTTAYAM 686106
693.00

IN30023913256853 K P BABU
KOCHUCHIRACKAL PUTHENPURAYIL(H) 

NORTH MARADY MUVATTUPUZHA  686661
175.00

IN30023913257598 SREEJITH T R
502   SBI OFFICERS QUARTERS PARASHURAM 

APARTMENTS  LADYHILL MANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 575006

175.00

IN30023913270588 ABDUL SAMAD U
U A HOUSE MUNDERI KALPETTA WAYANAD 

673121
16.10

IN30023913277095 JIBU EAPEN MATHEW
KANIYAMPARAMBIL HOUSE 

THRIKOTHAMANGALAM.P.O KOTTAYAM 
KERALA 686011

86.80

IN30023913282610 ANEESH SAM THOMAS
POOVANNUMOOTTIL THONNIAMALA P O 

PATHANAMTHITTA PATHANAMTHITTA 
689668

35.00

IN30023913284535 EMMANUEL JOSEPH
MADAPATTU MUNDAYAD P O MUNDAYAD 

KANNUR 670597
7.00

IN30023913292672 SURESH VELAYUDHAN
KRITHIKA CHAVERCODE PARIPALLY PO  

691574
7.70

IN30023913295253 SHAJI K B
KAVUNKAL HOUSE NELLIPARA ALAKODE 

KANNUR 670571
10.50

IN30023913298516 GIREESH LAL
KSHETHRAM VILA VEEDU MANAMPOOR P O 

TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695144
52.50

IN30023913305814 ASHWIN C
SREYAS NR SIVAPURAM H S P O SIVAPURAM 

MATTANUR KANNUR DT 670702
140.00

IN30023913309846 VINCY V MATHEW
VAZHAPARAMPIL KRIPA OZHATHIL LANE 

KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686001
1400.00

IN30023913310693 VINUCHANDRAN
MANDANATHU VEEDU KULANGARA BHAGAM 

CHAVARA PO KOLLAM 691583
7.00

IN30023913319387 JINCY TISHY
PUTHENPURAYIL HOUSE MEMURY P O 

KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686617
140.00

IN30023913321169
C G MOHANAKUMARAN 

NAIR
CHERIYAMADATHIL PULLOOPURAM PO 

RANNY PATHANAMTHITTA 689674
17.50

IN30023913323953 SAJU MATHEW
MANTHOTTATHIL HOUSE PALA VALLICHIRA P 

O KOTTAYAM DIST 686592
0.70

IN30023913329962
THALIYATH KUNCHANDY 

JOHNSON
ANIKUTTY JOHNSON

THALIYATH HOUSE BEHIND SHANKERS 
HOSPITAL CHINNAKKADA KOLLAM 691001

350.00

IN30023913330007 RESHMI SANKAR
SREESANKARAM PADINJATTINKARA 

KOTTARAKARA, KOLLAM KOLLAM 691506
70.00

IN30023913336275 GOVINDAPPA J V
S/O VENKATAPPA HOSUR HEGATTA PO 

GOWDALLI PO ARSIKERE TQ 573201
490.00

IN30023913343004 SHARADA PATIL
H NO 2   25/1 MAHAGAON MAHAGAON 

GULBARGA 585136
84.00

IN30023913346963 PRABIN K P
KANNAMPARABATH PATTANAM 

VADAKKEKARA P O N PARAVUR 683522
10.50

IN30023913347839 SREEKANTH A
DEVI KRUPA MAYITHARA MARKET P O 

CHERTHALA  688539
0.70

IN30023913351967 BABU SIVANKUTTY
VARAYANOOR HOUSE ERANHIPALAM PO 

KOZHIKODE KERALA 673006
2.10

IN30023913363024 MARYKUTTY MATHEW
THALAPPILLIL HOUSE THODUPUZHA 
KARMANNOOR P O IDUKKI 685581

3.50



IN30023913372689 THOMAS GEORGE
KULATHASSERIL KALATHUR P O 

KURAVILANGAD KOTTAYAM 686633
29.40

IN30023913373288 SUJATHA K V
ASWATHI PUNTHALATHAZHA KILIKOLLOOR  P 

O KOLLAM 691004
79.80

IN30023913391819 DAYI P VARGHESE
PONNUMKUZHY HOUSE KAKKAD P O 

PIRAVOM MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM 
686664

6.30

IN30023913399136 BINU RAJESH B P
DIVYA DEEPAM PULIYOOR VANCHI SOUTH 
EDAKULANGARA P O KARUNAGAPPALLY 

690562
122.50

IN30023913399950 SREEKANDAN P P
SANTHI SREE PUTHOOR KOZHUMMEL (PO) 

KANNUR (DT) KERALA 670522
70.00

IN30023913406907 MANOJ S
ASWATHY PADA NORTH KARUNAGAPPALLY 

KOLLAM 690518
35.00

IN30023913407444 MANAF S
MANU DALE KOOTTIKADA PO KOLLAM 

KOLLAM 691020
311.50

IN30023913411449 ANTONY N J
NEDUMTHOTTATHIL HOUSE CHENAPADY 

CHENAPADY KOTTAYAM 686520
73.50

IN30023913412056 K V PRATAP KUMAR
ISHANA A2 29/1747 I 2ND FLOOR ARKS 

MANSION P O KOTTOOLI KOZHIKODE 673016
214.90

IN30023913418318 THARA MARIAM MATHEW
VALLIYATHU PUTHEN VEEDU ENNAKKADU P 

O ENNAKKADU ALAPPUZHA 689624
700.00

IN30023913418560 JOHN K A
KOONAMPARAMBIL HOUSE 

KIZHAKKUMMURY KAVUMBHAGOM 
THIRUVALLA 689102

70.00

IN30023913419099 SUBIN JOSE
AZHAKATH  HOUSE MANIMALA MANIMALA 

KOTTAYAM 686543
21.00

IN30023913419419 GRACYKUTTY JAMES
EDAYADIL HOUSE NEDUMKUNNAM P.O 

KOTTAYAM  686542
84.00

IN30023913424855 GULLAPALLI SRINIVAS
FLAT 401,DBV RAJU CLASSIC BESIDE GAIL 

OFFICE AVA ROAD RAJAHMUNDRY 533103
70.00

IN30023913427929 PRASAD K G
GAYATHRI KUMARANALLOOR KOTTAYAM 

KOTTAYAM 686016
350.00

IN30023913428657 AHAMMED C
S/O MUHAMMED C ROCK FIELD CHERUR 

CHERUR P O MALAPPURAM 676314
707.00

IN30023913431654 BALARAJAN M K
MUNNUPARAYIL HOUSE RAMAPURAM 

KOODAPPALAM P O KOTTAYAM 686576
94.50

IN30023913432698
SANDEEP PRATAPSING 

PATIL

SHREERAM NGR R NO10 CHAWL NO 1 LAHAN 
MASOBA GANESH NIWAS NR CHIKANGHAR 

KALYAN WEST 421304
52.50

IN30023913434785 HELEN WILLIAM
KURUMBAKKATTU MUKKULAM EAST 

KOOTTICKAL KOTTAYAM KERALA 686514
17.50

IN30023913435501 NISY ELIZABETH IPE
3117, LAMESA DRIVE SAN CARLOS 

CALIFORNIA U S A 94070
0.70

IN30023913445691 MINI ABRAHAM
THOOMKUZHIYIL KALAKETTY P O KALAKETTY  

686508
91.00

IN30023913456661 MALATHI
102  THEJUS 5 PERUMANNA PANCHAYATH 

KOZHIKODE KOZHIKODE 673026
70.00

IN30023913468605 GANESH S PURANIK
H NO 157 WARD NO 7 HLEPETH BAGALKOT 

587101
21.00

IN30023913476195 JOHN PUNNEN
KOTTUKULAM TRIKOTHAMANGALAM 

TRIKOTHAMANGALAM 
TRIKOTHAMANGALAM 686011

87.50

IN30023913478328 RAJAN P
PARAPPIL HOUSE QUILANDY MUCHUKUNNU 

P O QUILANDY 673307
35.00

IN30023913482033 ANOOP P
MADHAVAPURATH KUZHITHURA P O 

KARUNAGAPPALLY KOLLAM    KERALA 690542
0.70

IN30023913488110 KRISHNAKUMAR.T.K
T.K.HOUSE CHERUKUNNU CHERUKUNNUP O 

CANNANORE 670301
17.50

IN30023913493613 PRAMOD KUMAR N
KARAKKATTU ILLAM MANCHADIKKARA 
CHANGANASSERY VAZHAPPALLY EAST 

KOTTAYAM KERALA 686101
87.50



IN30023913495248
SAGAR  MADIAH  

CHANDRASHEKAR
NO. 4815, PARAMANNA STREET PERAMANNA 
LAYOUT NELAMANGALA BANGALORE 562123

52.50

IN30023913499983 PHILIP P C
PANCHAKUNNEL PUTHEN VEEDU OONNUKAL 

PATHANAMTHITTA PATHANAMTHITTA 
689647

7.00

IN30023913509086 GEORGE C M
CHARALIL H PERAVOOR VELLARVALLY P O 

KANNUR 670673
70.00

IN30023913522460 ANUKUTTY JACOB
PULLENKAVUMKAL MANIMALA 

PONTHENPUZHA P O KOTTAYAM 686544
560.00

IN30023913524192 SUBHASH CHANDRA
HO NO 17 PHASE 1 ASHISH ROYAL PARK 

BAREILLY 243006
70.00

IN30023913537130 MANOJ CHACKO
ALUMMOOTIL MANARCAD P O KOTTAYAM  

686019
25.20

IN30023913550303 BENTILI T T
THADIKKARAN HOUSE EZHIKKARA P O N 

PARAVUR N PARAVUR 682017
112.00

IN30023913553566 VARGHESE B MATHEW
15/34 B KALLARACKAL THODAPARAMBU 

KOOVAPADY ERNAKULAM KERALA 683544
273.70

IN30023913557294 CHITRA CALLA
49/3 RESIDENCY ROAD 4TH CROSS 
BANGALORE BANGALORE 560025

227.50

IN30023913576304 SICILY ALIAS
VELLAMKUZHIYIL HOUSE CHOTTANIKKARA P 

O ERNAKULAM  682312
15.40

IN30023913582788 ANZIL A R
NISHAD MANZIL POIKAYIL THONNAKKAL P O 

TRIVANDRUM 695317
27.30

IN30023913587895 JUDE DAVIS FERNANDEZ
MARIE DALE PSRA-28 THIRUMULLAWARAM 

P.O KOLLAM KOLLAM 691012
35.00

IN30023913601871 ALEX KOSHY
CHEMPAKASSERIL HOUSE PADA SOUTH 

KARUNAGAPPALLY KOLLAM 690518
175.00

IN30023913612988 JINU ABRAHAM
KIZHAKKEVEETTIL PUTHENPEEDIKA 

OMALLOOR P O  689647
1575.00

IN30023913615642 MANOJ B K ANUPAMA P V
B K NIVAS UZHAVOOR UZHAVOOR P O 

KOTTAYAM 686634
1.40

IN30023913616207 NISHA ROY
MANNIKKOICKAL HOUSE KONNI P O KONNI 

PATHANAMTHITTA 689691
3.50

IN30023913622955 AJAI O V
ONAMTHURUTHIL HOUSE POTHANICAD P O 

KOTHAMANGALAM ERNAKULAM 686671
140.00

IN30023913657369 BIJU VARGHESE
KUNNATH,NEAR KSRTC,PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

Perumbavoor (part),Perumbavoor. Ernakulam 
KERALA 683542

70.00

IN30023913701593 MARY TOMY
PULIKUNNEL(H) MUTTOM P.O THODUPUZHA 

THODUPUZHA 685587
140.00

IN30023913705319 THOMAS VARUGHESE
MUDIYILETHU HOUSE PULLAD PULLAD 

PATHANAMTHITTA 689548
157.50

IN30023913707943 MURALI T K
301 RAMANATH KIZHAKKEVEETIL 8 

PAYYANUR MUNCIPALITY KANNUR 670307
93.10

IN30023913713974 AYUSH AGARWAL
S/O MR. G.S. AGARWAL CHAMELI CHOWK 

NEHRU MARG SAGAR 470002
7.00

IN30023913735541 KANNAN D PILLAI
HOUSE NO 273 SALARIA OFFICERS ENCLAVE 
SECTOR 21 DWARKA NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 

110075
35.00

IN30023913763188
RENA SHAKUNTALA 

VARUGIS
11 A AMBER PARK CANNON SHED ROAD 

ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM 682011
43.40

IN30023913773477 SATISH K S
NO 1076/9 1ST STAGE 1ST CROSS 

SHIVAKUMARA SWAMY BADAVANE 
DAVANGERE 577005

67.20

IN30023913774540 RAJESH C T
CHAKKANATT HOUSE ENTHAYAR P O 
MUNDAPPALLY KOTTAYAM 686514

124.60

IN30023913777066
BHASKAR RAMNATH 

AVHAD

C WARD,ROOM .329/A,BMC COLONY 
HANUMAN NAGAR   SANTOH NAGAR 

FILMCITY RD,GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI 
400065

3.50

IN30023913780637 REJITHA C P
SREERAGAM KAVUMBHAGAM THALASSERY 

KANNUR DT 670110
45.50

IN30023913788651 SATHY RAVUNNY
THOTTAPPULLY HOUSE VENKITANGU 

VENKITANGU PO TRICHUR 680510
105.00



IN30023913795281 SWAPANA BENSON
PERUMPALLIL AMBALAPUZHA ALAPPUZHA 

KERALA 688561
140.00

IN30023913803068 JOSEPH PETER
VELIYATHUMALIL HOUSE OLAMATTOM EAST 

THODUPUZHA THODUPUZHA 685594
1400.00

IN30023913854269 UNNIKRISHNAN B
SREE BHAVAN KAIKULANGARA NORTH 

THIRUMULLAVARAM PO KOLLAM 691012
35.00

IN30023913869896
RAGHUNADHA RAO 

KONDAPALLI
H NO 10 6 26 MAMILLAGUDEM KHAMMAM 

KHAMMAM 507001
70.00

IN30023913899761 SUNITHA N PILLAI
RAMAVILASAM NEEZHOOR KATTAMPACK P O 

KOTTAYAM 686612
49.00

IN30023913901237 SANTOSH G GADA
H NO 8 1545/99A NR LAXMI TEMPLE SHIVAJI 

NAGAR GULBARGA KARNATAKA 585104
42.00

IN30023913914396 REMYA KAILAS
KALLU VETTANKUZHY VEEDU TC 13/244 

KESAVADASAPURAM 
THIRUVANAMTHAPURAM 695004

10.50

IN30023913915872 JACOB MATHEW P
PUTHENPURAYIL(H) KUMARAKOM P.O 

KOTTAYAM KERALA 686563
70.00

IN30023913930249 SUMESH KUMAR K
70B(1/662),1 KARIVELLUR PERALAM 

GRAMAPANCHAYAT KASARAGOD 670521
18.90

IN30023913958268 KESAVAN JAYAKUMAR
VALIYAVILA VEEDU THANNIMOODU 
CHERUNNIYOOR PO, TVPM 695142

259.00

IN30023914012537 SHIBINO BRAHMAN
VALIYAVILA PUTHENVEEDU VALAVUPACHA P 

O PEZHUMMOODU,CHITHARA KOLLAM 
691559

1.40

IN30023914043892 AMMAL CHERIAN
PANARAKUNNIL THOTTAMON RANNI  P O 

PATHANAMTHITTA 689672
1.40

IN30023914044107 SULEKHA SUDEVAN
165 , CHITTAZHIKAM 2 , AYAKUDI 

KADAKKAVOOR P O TRIVANDRUM 695306
91.00

IN30023914051403 SURESH KUMAR A P
AMARAKKATTU KUMARANALLOOR 

KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686016
301.00

IN30023914057274 VIJAYALAXMI B
MUNDOPPILLIL HOUSE ASHOK LANE ALUVA 

ERNAKULAM 683101
140.00

IN30023914083715 SUNIL DSOUZA
S/O CYRIL DSOUZA 4-30 KEELINJE HOUSE 

HAVANJE UDUPI 576124
7.00

IN30023914093334 SANDEEP SUDHI
NAMBIYATHUSSERIL MUHAMMA P O 

CHERTHALA CHERTHALA 688525
3.50

IN30023914107633 ANOOP ANANDAN
PARAYILPURAYIDAM PARATHANAM P O 

KOOTTICKAL KOTTAYAM 686513
7.00

IN30023914110161 RIHANA P A
PALAVILAI PUTHEN VEEDU KANJIRAKODE 

KUNDARA KOLLAM 691501
35.00

IN30023914145944 JULIUS ABRAHAM
ALAMPALLIL HOUSE PAMPADY P.O 

KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686502
70.00

IN30023914148404
SANGITA DHANANJAY 

SARODE
SARODE NIWAS BELA DISOZA ROAD JAIL 

ROAD NASIK ROAD NASIK 422101
45.50

IN30023914185407 SANTHAMMA MATHEW
CHAVARUKALAYIL PARIYARAM P O 

MALLAPPALLY WEST MALLAPPALLY 689596
185.50

IN30023914198702 MIDHUN K R
KALATHIPARAMBIL HOUSE 

MOOTHAKUNNAM MOOTHAKUNNAM P O 
NORTH PARUR 683516

285.60

IN30023914203420 RAJESH S
52 THARAVELI 7  PERUMPALAM CHERTHALA 

CHERTHALA 688570
65.80

IN30023914214489 SUNITHA KUMARI S
ADARSH BHAVAN PAZHAYA UCHAKKADA 

KAKKAVILA P O TRIVANDRUM 695506
108.50

IN30023914214585 ALBERT ALEX
MUNDAMATTATHIL CHUNDA P O 

PULINGOME  CHERUPUZHA KANNUR 670511
16.10

IN30023914223666
VAIBHAV VASANT 

NAWADKAR
GURAV ALI A/P PADALI PADALI NIGAM 

SATARA 415519
66.50

IN30023914229639 THOMAS .
CHANDRANKUNNEL PUNNAKKUNNU BALAL   , 

MALOTH KASARAGOD 671533
105.00

IN30023914246045 MOHAMED ABDUL AKBER
NOUR COMMUNICATION P O BOX 21557 

ALHASSA ROAD MALAZ,RIYADH 21557
7.00

IN30023914293210 JAYALEKHA NAIR  S
IYRIEL   HOUSE ANJILITHANAM   P  O 

KAVIYOOR THIRUVALLA 689582
7.00



IN30023914356782 RAJU K A
813A/31 SREERAGAM PLRA 37 

SANATHANAPURAM P O ALAPPUZHA 
ALAPPUZHA 688003

3.50

IN30023914358583 XAVIER P A
PUTHIYAPARAMBIL MUTTUCHIRA P O 

MUTTUCHIRA KOTTAYAM 686613
18.20

IN30023914368988 G N RAVIKIRAN
NO.176 RAGHUNATH ROAD BHATKAL 

BHATKAL 581320
1.40

IN30023914389223 SOMESH B KOLLI
EWS 67 VIVEK NAGAR BIJAPUR BIJAPUR 

586101
35.00

IN30023914391204 VINODINI P
7/231 THAZHVARATHIL HOUSE 
NELLIKKAKUZHI KANJIRAKULAM 

PANCHAYATH TRIVANDRUM 695524
0.70

IN30023914393306 SUMITH M
CHIRAYIL HOUSE POOMTHOPPU WARD 

AVALOOKUNNU P O ALAPPUZHA 688006
8.40

IN30023914402183 SHAIJU M
SHAIJU NIVAS THYCATTUSSERY CHERTHALA 

CHERTHALA 688528
18.90

IN30023914408333 AKHIL S
608 OTTATHENGIL VEEDU 14 THODIYOOR 

THODIYOOR PANCHAYATH 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 690523

52.50

IN30023914434555 SATHEESH V S
VILANGUPARA VELLAVOOR P O VELLAVOOR P 

O KOTTAYAM 686541
7.00

IN30023914899170 JANANI V
81/140 KATTUVAYAL THOTTAM PALAIYUR 

KONDAIYAMPALAYAM GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 
ERODE 638505

0.70

IN30023930024683 NAGARAJA SETTY S A075 HOSANNE  ROAD HASSAN  573201 2.80

IN30023930033369
MADHAVAN PILLAI 

MOHAN  CHANDRAN

102, MAHALAKSHMI MANSION B K GUDA 
ROAD,7-1-309/81/1 S R NAGAR HYDERABAD 

500038
175.00

IN30023930036044 SHETH R B
NO 45 SAMPIGE ROAD 415 CROSS 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003
805.00

IN30023930059059 VENKATA RAO P
H P C L, DEVANGONTHI INSTTN NEAR 

RAILWAY STATION DEVANGONTHI, 
BANGALORE HASSAN 560067

490.00

IN30023950029373 MANOJ KUMAR U. K.
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD FUNDS & 

INVESTMENT DIVISION 27, TAMARIND LANE 
HOMI MODI STREET, MUMBAI 400023

217.00

IN30023950073933 GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR
C-23, NAVJEEVAN TENAMENTS OPP. RAVI 

PARK TARSALI BARODA 390009
140.00

IN30023950078632
SATYA RAJANANDA 

SHENOI
RAJANANDA SRINIVAS 

SHENOI
6 SHAKUNT CHS 9 K G S SOCIETY ROAD 
JOGESHWARI (EAST) MUMBAI 400060

343.00

IN30026310069034 AMITABHA MITRA
KUNJA KUTHIR RADHA NAGAR,SASTITALA 

PO.. BURDWAN DT. BURDWAN 713101
70.00

IN30026310189671 MITHU PAN
SIMLAPAL  KUMARPARA DIST BANKURA 

722151
70.00

IN30028010429333 LALIT T JAIN
KASTURI NIWAS 1197 A BHAWANI PETH 

PUNE 411042
350.00

IN30030210036569
NARAYANDAS 

PURSHOTTAM DAVEY
47 RAGHUNAYKULU STREET   CHENNAI 

600003
3150.00

IN30032710396713 PREM CHANDRA PANDEY
C/O WONDER DECOR PVT. LTD. 157A,LENIN 

SARANI NEAR KAMLALAYA CENTRE KOLKATA 
700013

700.00

IN30032710471945 SIPRA BASU DEBRANJAN BASU
6C, NABIN CHANDRA DAS ROAD   KOLKATA 

700090
70.00

IN30032710478553
SUSHIL KUMAR 

SAMADDAR
DA-147 SECTOR-1 SALT LAKE CITY  KOLKATA 

700064
4200.00

IN30034310276397 SAHARBHAI  DESAI
158-JUGAIDASNI CHALI PREMADARVAJA 
BHAR IDGA ROAD AHMEDABAD 380016

70.00

IN30034310399108
HIMMATLAL  SHAMJIBHAI  

PATEL

10, SARDAR PATEL BUNGLOWS RATAN BA 
SCHOOL TO SARDAR CHOWK RD, SAIJPUR 

BOGHA, AHMEDABAD. 382350
217.00

IN30034310493292
KIRITKUMAR  MAGANLAL  

THAKKER

B-46- 688,  KRISHNANAGAR NEAR 
VIDYAVIHAR HIGH SCHOOL SAIJPUR BOGHA 

AHMEDABAD. 382345
133.00



IN30034310511770
LEKSHMINARAYAN  
DHARMALINGOM

6A VAIBHAV APARTMENT PART II 
OPP.PETROL PUMP  UNDERBRIDGE 

NR.COMM. OFFICE  SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD. 380004

1050.00

IN30034310815433
AMIN  ROHAN  
VIJAYKUMAR

9, JAYAMBE SOCIETY, NR G.E.B DEHGAM 
GANDHINAGAR. 382305

350.00

IN30034311060473 HANDA  KRISHNA  A.
SHARANYA, JUDGES BUNGLOW ROAD, NR. 

IOC PETROL PUMP, BODAKDEV, 
AHMEDABAD. 380054

175.00

IN30034311189848
MODI  VIDITABEN  
BHARATKUMAR

2,VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY AT-RADHANPUR  
DIST-PATAN 385340

70.00

IN30036010211465 LINSON  PAUL  K  P
KONNOTH  HOUSE,  19/466 WATER LAND 

ROAD PALLURUTHY .P.O KOCHI 682006
210.00

IN30036020031986 RAVI JANWAHAR KALRO
105 NIRANJAN 99 MARINE DRIVE MUMBAI  

400002
315.00

IN30036020406596 ANITA JAIN RAVINDRA KUMAR JAIN
M/S TEKNOCIATES  C-213 GHATKOPAR IND 

ESTATE L B S MARG GHATKOPAR WEST 
MUMBAI 400086

710.50

IN30036020466477 RAJIV SAXENA
HOUSE NO-3299 BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 

DELHI 110006
350.00

IN30036020627236 PHIRE RAM
B 46 FRIEND'S COLONY WEST NEW DELHI   

110065
2100.00

IN30036020926040 ARUP DUTTA KRISHNA DUTTA 3/3 N S D BATANAGAR 24 PGS S   743313 1575.00

IN30036021761645
NILESH CHANDRAKANT 

DESAI
CHINMAYI NILESHBHAI 

DESAI
9/3 NILKANTH NAGAR OLD PILOT DAIRY 

KANKARIYA AHMEDABAD 380022
35.00

IN30036022134787 SHRIRAM GAJANAN DOLE
SECTOR NO 26 PLOT NO 167 SWAMI 

SAMARTH NAGAR PRADHIKARAN PUNE 
411044

105.00

IN30036022445622 PUNAM CHOPRA
L-3 KALKAJI AALI SOUTH DELHI DELHI DELHI 

110019
350.00

IN30037810025315 NANDURI SAILAJA
H. NO.12-2-826/A/10 LIC COLONY R K MARG, 

MEHDIPATNAM HYDERABAD 500028
700.00

IN30037810131001 P.SUMATHI
D-123 F, SANTHOSH COLONY, 

P.V.RAJAMANNAR SALAI, K.K.NAGAR, 
CHENNAI 600078

350.00

IN30037810194766 KOLLA VENKATAKUMARI
9-56 GAMPALAGUDEM KRISHNA DISTRICT 

A.P. 521403
490.00

IN30037810245054 S SASANKAN
NO 13/133 DHANUSS, ARAMANNAM 

KULASEKHRAM POST, K K  DIST 
KULASEKHRAM 629165

35.00

IN30037810254811
NAGALINGAM LEELA JAYA 

SREE
D NO 6-33H KUCHIPUDI POST AMARTHALUR 

GUNTUR DT 522313
35.00

IN30038610143128 KAMLESH V SHAH RUPA K SHAH
9  THOBHAN LADHA BLDG 7  KIROL ROAD  

CAMA LANE GHATKOPAR MUMBAI 400086
1400.00

IN30039410036205
CHAGAMREDDY  

PARAMESWARA REDDY
D-2 BALAJI ESTATES 3/3 ASHOK NAGAR 

GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 523001
14.00

IN30039410311169 MADALA SRINIVASA RAO
H NO 37-1-160/8/3 ISLAM PETA BAPUJI 
MARKET COMPLEX BACK SIDE ONGOLE 

ONGOLE 523001
17.50

IN30039410472138 RAFIZUNNISA BEGUM
NEAR FLORA PUBLIC SCHOOL VUYYURU  

KRISHNA DIST 521165
140.00

IN30039410844976 P MOHAN
5 BD GAYATRI APTS SECTOR 9 ROHINI DELHI 

110085
350.00

IN30039410849850 VASANTHA MUTHU M S MUTHU
AKSHANRI 48 SHIVA BAGH AJSEENPET 

HYERABAD 500016
700.00

IN30039411017790 SUDHA AGARWAL
C/O SHIV TEXTILES & CO 149 COTTON STREET 

CALCUTTA 700007
2100.00

IN30039411121214 N MUKUNDAN PILLAI
LEKSHMI VILASAM MANAPPURAM P O ALPY 

DIST KERALA 688558
17.50

IN30039411235759 Y JANAKI RAMAIAH
H NO-8-3-229/23 TAHIR VILLA YOUSUFGUDA 

CHECK POST HYDERABAD 500045
23100.00

IN30039411300365 TOFFIC BABULAL SHAIKH
SR NO 12 LAXMINAGAR NEAR BAZME NOOR E 

ILLAHI YERAWADA PUNE 411006
12.60



IN30039411394852
LINGALA JAYAPRAKASH 

REDDY
STATE BANK OF MYSORE IF BRANCH 

AMEERPET  HYDERABAD 500016
91.00

IN30039411438209 GAJJALA RAJASEKHAR
QR-NO-329-F SECTOR-3 UKKUNAGARAM 

VISAKHAPATNAM 530032
21.00

IN30039411479602
PATCHIGOLLA VENKATA 

NAGESWARA RAO
13-12-8/1 SAI BABA TEMPLE STREET  

TADEPALLIGUDEM (AP) 534102
17.50

IN30039411562309
BURRI JYOTHI PRASADA 

SRINIVAS
140 VASTRALATHA  VIJAYAWADA 520001 35.00

IN30039411827443 V V RAMANA
1-214 BHAVANI NAGAR MALKAJGIRI 

HYDERABAD 500047
70.00

IN30039411839837 V MANOHARAN
16 2 MUTHUPILLAI STREET TRICHY 

CORPORATION TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620010
70.00

IN30039411957489 SAMIR BHATTACHARYA
181/47 G T ROAD PS SERAMPORE DIST 

HOOGHLY SERAMPORE 712222
17.50

IN30039411968396 SABIHA NADEEM
FLAT NO F 1, SAPNA APARTMENT BEHIND 

RAJAN BHAWAN RAJAT NAGAR- PO PIPLANI 
BHOPAL  MP 462021

38.50

IN30039411985338 N KRISHNAMURTHI
16 SOUTH STREET VALLI NAGAR AMMAPET 

SALEM 636003
19.60

IN30039412012549 V DHANALAKSHMI
CANARA BANK MARTHANDAM  

KANYAKUMARI DIST 629165
9.80

IN30039412051310 V RENGA RAJAN
1/40 CHETTIAR STREET EDUMALAI TRICHY 

DISTT 621007
14.00

IN30039412072259 DINESH C M
CHERUVILA PUTHEN VEETIL (H) MULAYAM 

PO THALIKUNDU THRISSUR 680751
35.00

IN30039412098656 M SUNDHARARAJU
80 D KAMBAN NAGAR ELAMBALUR ROAD 

PERAMBALUR TAMILNADU 621212
350.00

IN30039412121385 RAJI K V
THENDANKAVIL-H ANTHIMAHAKALAN KAVU  

CHELAKKARA-PO 680586
105.00

IN30039412121560 SUSHANT KUMAR ROUT
C/O K C ROUT AT-GAJAPATI NAGAR POST 

JATNI  DIST KHURDA BHUBANESWAR 
(ORISSA) 752050

10.50

IN30039412151326 T SUDARSANA DEVI
5 II CROSS ST KILPAUK GARDEN COLONY 

CHENNAI 600010
140.00

IN30039412176366 K G JACOB KUNJANNAMMA JACOB MIG 427 PANAMPILLY NAGAR KOCHI  682036 770.00

IN30039412218376 JAYAKUMARAN S
R M NIVAS VITHANASSERY VALLANGHY 

NEMMARA PALAKKAD 678508
14.00

IN30039412241219
MINAKSHI SURYAKANT 

SHAH
SURYAKANT C SHAH

Near JAIN TEMPLE PO-NAPAD  DIST-ANAND 
388350

1575.00

IN30039412276368 K SANTHA KUMARI
KOUSTHBHAM T K THARA 

THOTTEKKATTUTHARA KODUVAYUR 
PALAKKAD 678501

5.60

IN30039412286739 RAZEENA RAJU MOHAMED HIG 1A PANAMPALLY NAGAR   KOCHI 682036 14.00

IN30039412321128 R RAVI SHANKAR
D NO 9-675 BESIDE PANCHAYAT OFFICE 

GOOTY (R S) ANANTAPUR 515402
70.00

IN30039412348064 A VIJAYA KUMAR
7/21-D  LATHA MEDICALS MAIN ROAD 

MEENAKSHIPURAM DIWANAPUDUR  POST 
POLLACHI DT 642103

19.60

IN30039412375679 PADMAYALA PAUL RASH BIHARI PAUL
BLOCK 11/4 NALCO NAGAR 

CHANDRASEKHARPUR  BHUBANESWAR 
751023

14.00

IN30039412376919 N JOSE
H NO 128 MANGAD PO VISMAYA NAGAR  

KOLLAM 691015
217.00

IN30039412378828 NAGARMAL AGARWAL
A-10 PRATAP MARG SETHI COLONY JAIPUR 

302004
1050.00

IN30039412434464
VUTUKURI NARAYANA 

RAO
DOOR NO 7A-14-13 EASTERN STREET  ELURU 

534001
2100.00

IN30039412443779 DANIEL JOHN JOY VILLA WEST FORT  MAVELIKARA 690101 24.50

IN30039412451432 K PALANISWAMY
PILLAIYAR KOIL THOTTAM ILUPPILI PO ELACHI 

PALAYAM VIA NAMAKKAL 637202
280.00

IN30039412490559 NAGA MANI TALLA
HOUSE NO 55-7-8 SUVISESHA PURAM  
RAJAHMUNDRY E G DIST A P 533105

35.00



IN30039412561659 LALATENDU BEHERA
PL0T NO 489 SAHIDNAGAR BHUBANESWAR 

ORISSA 751007
24.50

IN30039412581538 K S PRASAD
KANCHOLI HOUSE THIRUTHIYAR PUTHIYARA 

CALICUT 673004
413.00

IN30039412598596 A IRULAPPAN
H NO 427JAYANILAYAM MARADU POST  

ERNAKULAM 682304
17.50

IN30039412627023 C A S RAJENDRAN
32/37 TRICHY MAIN ROAD GUGAI  SALEM 

636006
350.00

IN30039412730402 D GURUMURTHY
5/184 -3A SWAMY NAGAR 2ND CROSS 

MOHANUR ROAD NAMAKKAL DIST 637001
70.00

IN30039412776265 A ARUMUGA NAINAR
3/80  EAST STREET VADUGANPATTI - POST 

VIA-  PETTAI TIRUNELVELI 627010
70.00

IN30039412779803 S SRIDHAR
NO 80 VELLAKOIL ROAD MULANUR  ERODE  

DIST 638106
14.00

IN30039412783352 S YASODHA
NO 80 VELLAKOVIL ROAD OLD NO 90 

MULANUR PO  ERODE DT 638106
14.00

IN30039412828000 NARENDRANATH RATH SANJULATA RATH
C/O QUALITY ASSURANCE DEPT LARSEN AND 

TOUBRO LTD AT KANSBAHAL WORKS 
KANSBAHAL ORISSA 770034

84.00

IN30039412845463 RAGHU NANDANAN E
PADIYIL HOUSE VARADIAM P O- AVANOOR 

THRISSUR- DT KERALA STATE 680547
15.40

IN30039412959410 ANIL KUMAR G
ABHIRAMAM THAZHUTHALA KOTTIYAM PO 

KOLLAM 691571
24.50

IN30039413096708 PADALA BHANU PRASAD
NEAR STATE BANK OF INDIA KOVVUR  W G 

DIST 534350
63.00

IN30039413100817 P MADHIVANAN
52 A RAKKI NAGAR MOHANUR ROAD 

KONDICHETTIPATTI POST NAMAKKAL 637003
14.00

IN30039413106459 GUDURU RADHA KRISHNA
9/55 MAIN ROAD KALLUR R S ANANTAPUR 

DISTRICT 515774
21.00

IN30039413202856 R MAHALAKSHMI D MOHAN
11/279 HARIKKARA STREET  PALAKKAD 

678001
3.50

IN30039413282509 KESAVA PRIYESH K
KAIPPANCHERY HOUSE MANGALAM POST 

LAKKIDI OTTAPALAM 679301
37.80

IN30039413294969
PARAMESWARAN 

YEZHUVATH
PARAMESWARAN 

JAYASHREE
LAKSHMI NILAYAM DR A R MENON ROAD  

TRICHUR 680001
91.00

IN30039413314866
KUNCHAPUDI SEETARAMA 

CHARYULU

GURUKRUPA 10-32-1 26TH WARD 
BHAGYALAKSHMIPET TADEPALLIGUDEM W G 

DIST 534102
49.00

IN30039413324819 RAVINDRAN NAIR V
PADINHARE VEEDU PERALATH HARIPURAM 

PO  KASSARGOD 671531
21.00

IN30039413507769 DHARMESH R MEHTA
3-4-308/5 PRAKASH 1st FLOOR KACHIGUDA 

HYDERABAD 500027
13.30

IN30039413515219
KOLLIPARA 

NARASIMHARAO
GOLLAMUDIVARI STREET SATTENAPALLI  

GUNTUR DIST 522403
69.30

IN30039413546702 R UDAYA KUMAR 21 A BIG BAZAAR STREET  ANAIMALAI 642104 623.00

IN30039413573752 KRIPESH CHAKRABORTY
SWASTIDHAM M A MAZUMDER LANE 

PANCHAVET ROAD SILCHAR DIST CACHAR 
ASSAM 788005

140.00

IN30039413609749 TUHIN KANTI BASU
MEDIAL OFFICER PHC NEW BALI SANKARA PO 

BALISANKARA DIST SUNDAR GARH ORISSA 
770015

42.00

IN30039413610868 PRAKASH M V
II/544A  MADATHINGAL HOUSE 

CHRISTOPHER NAGAR   ANCHERY P O 
THRISSUR DIST KERALA 680006

42.00

IN30039413614424 DHRUBA BORTHAKUR
IOCL GUWAHATI REFINERY NOONMATI  

QUALITY CONTROL LAB 781020
17.50

IN30039413619025 ABBAS MUSTAFA
SEC-2 HAROON NAGAR PHULWARISHARIF 

PATNA 801505
140.00

IN30039413625433
PRAFULLA CHANDRA 

SONOWAL

DEPARTMENT SALES AND BUSINESS 
DEVELOPMENT IOCL (ASSAM OIL DIVISION  

DIGBOI 786171
4.90

IN30039413722637 ANITHA BALACHANDRAN
CHITRA KALAVAMKODAM POST CHERTHALA 

ALAPPEY 688566
10.50



IN30039413723269 N RAJAN NAIR
RAJI NIVAS VALINAILA KURAKKANI VARKALA  

KERALA 695141
7.00

IN30039413757493 DASHRATH YADAV
H NO-3 JR M I G PHASE-V AYODHYA NAGAR 

BHOPAL 462041
19.60

IN30039413932440 V GOPALAKRISHNAN PILLAI
KP 111 384A SANTHIGRIHAM MALAKALLU P 

O RAJAPURAM 671532
7903.70

IN30039413974508 THOMAS C K
CHANDRANKUNNEL HOUSE KANNOTH - PO 

KODENCHERRY- VIA KOZHIKODE 673580
353.50

IN30039414146600 P MURALI PRABHAKARAN C SASIKALA MURALI

MURALEERAVAM TC 35/1762 (1) MYTHRI 
NAGAR E-41/2 KUNDAMONBHAGOM 

THIRUMALA PO THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
695006

4.20

IN30039414322685
PATEL ANILBHAI 
JAGADISHBHAI

WADI POMALI FALIA NEAR MATVOUR 
SMRUTI  BARODA 390001

700.00

IN30039414407290 RAJESH KUMAR D
VILAILPUTHEN VEEDU PULIMOODU LANE 

VATTIYOORKAVU PO TRIVANDRUM 695013
35.00

IN30039414449294 MADDULA SRINIVASA RAO
9-147 GUNDUGOLANU  BHIMADOLE 

MANDLAM 534427
14.70

IN30039414461209 JASVINDER PAL SINGH
C/O C J S WALIA NEAR OLD ITTA BHATHA 

MANGLA EAST BILASPUR 495001
350.00

IN30039414466243 K C VINOD KUMAR
CHANDRIKA NIVAS TC 5/279 INDIARA NAGAR 

LANE PEROORKADA TRIVANDRUM 695005
140.00

IN30039414492360
DONTHABHAKTUNI 

BHANUMATI
52 7 28 KURMAVARI STREET JAGANNAIKPUR 

KAKINADA 533002
273.00

IN30039414583207 GOPAL PRASAD SINHA
C/O GOPAL MEDICAL HALL RAJEEV NAGR 

ROAD-1 PO-KESHRI NAGAR PS-DIGHA PATNA 
800024

2.80

IN30039414703507 C SUDHEER
635/F1/37 ESTEEM VILLA LIC COLONY ROAD 

OPP HOMEO COLLEGE KARAPARAMBA 
KOZHIKODE 673010

145.60

IN30039414713446 REGHUNATHAN S
KOLLUR HOUSE MUNDAKKAL MIDDLE  

KOLLAM 691001
140.00

IN30039414740704 AJOY KUMAR PRUSTY
ALISHA BAZAR PRUSTY LANE H N-233 
CHANDINICHOUK CUTTACK 753002

10.50

IN30039414795978 JULIA GEORGE
G-67 KOTTURAN HOUSE PANAMPILLY NAGAR  

COCHIN 682036
3.50

IN30039414812946 JIGNESH PATEL RINA PATEL
A/105 PRANAV SOCIETY NR BAJANIA VAS 

MANJALPURA BARODA 390011
2100.00

IN30039414848249 RAM PRAKASH SHARMA
PLOT NO 17 ROAD NO 5 MARUTHI NAGAR 

LOTHUKUNTA SECUNDERABAD 500021
28.00

IN30039414871177 T SUBRAMANIAN 29 BELLATHI ROAD  KARAMADAI 641104 70.00

IN30039414996003 ABDUL KHADER M
IX/222 NANDANAM MUTHUVARA  
PUZHAKKAL PO THRISSUR 680001

4.20

IN30039415030333 KURUVILLA BABY
THEKKETHOTTIYIL KURAVILANGAD- PO  

KOTTAYAM 686633
210.00

IN30039415046594 NANDITA ADHIKARI
BHAGANPUR WARD NO 17 PO KHARAGPUR 
DIST PASCHIM MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL 

721301
7.00

IN30039415071202 P SENTHILVELMURUGAN
39A VADAKKATHI AMMAN KOVIL ST ILANJI 

PO TENKASI TK 627805
17.50

IN30039415108629 AWATAR SINGH INDER JEET KOUR
NADIA MARKET PO KANYAPUR  ASANSOL 

713304
175.00

IN30039415119736 G ASHOKAN
45/A, SOUPARNIKA GANGA NAGAR 

MUTTATHARA VALLAKADAVU TRIVANDRUM 
695008

49.70

IN30039415191349 JAYADEVADAS K
NO 20  VRINDAVANAM COLONY SUBHASH 

CHANDRA BOSE ROAD VYTTILA POST KOCHI 
682019

7.00

IN30039415208807 SIBSANKAR BHUNIA
VILLAGE AND POST BHEKUTIA   DISTRICT 

PURBAMEDINIPUR 721656
7.00

IN30039415240133 S MUTHUSAMY
M 147-A TNHB COLONY SOUTH GANDHI 

GRAMAM PASUPATHIPALAYAM PO KARUR 
639004

4781.00

IN30039415285442 N BALA PREM KUMAR
OLD NO 104-C NEW NO 112-C KARUPPA 
GOUNDER STREET  COIMBATORE 641001

16.80



IN30039415290616 ASHOK DHAMNEKAR
B-7/102 CENTER POINT SOCIETY SARDAR 

PARK SOCIETY GIDC ANKLESHWAR 393002
18.90

IN30039415302920 K N THULASIRAM
40 KANNARE STREET SHEVAPET SALEM 

636002
12.60

IN30039415312023 PANKAJ GAUR
QTR NO 325/B CMF CAMPUS PO CMF 

DAPODI  PUNE 411031
70.00

IN30039415335219 ANNAKUTTY JOSEPH
KADIYAMKUTTY KADAPLAMATTOM POST  

KOTTAYAM 686571
4.90

IN30039415347760 DIVYA SREEJITH
SADMAM EDACHERY NORTH PO- 

PALLIKUNNU PODIKUNDU KANNUR 670004
280.00

IN30039415364325 NARAYANAN NAIR T P
MADHAV APPARTMENTS THEZHIKAL  

PEEDIKA  KANNUR 670006
105.00

IN30039415401384 MUHAMMED SABEEHULLA
FATHIMA MANZIL AREACODE POST  

MALAPPURAM 673639
18.90

IN30039415413046 K VIJAYAN
KALPANA AGENCIES N H JUNCTION 

KARIMPANAPALAM BADAGARA 673101
2.80

IN30039415414516 S LATHA
2B EAST WEST STREET NO 1 MUTHUSWAMY 

COLONY COIMBATORE 641026
35.00

IN30039415417800
SHASHIKANT 

PANDHARINATH RANADE

FLAT NO 13 E BUILDING SHREE SUVARNA 
APARTMENT PAUD ROAD KOTHRUD OPP 

VANAZ ENGG PUNE 411038
87.50

IN30039415492259
GANESH UTTAMRAO 

CHANDRATRE
PLOT NO 5 BHARAT NAGAR HSG SOC JYOTI 

NAGAR AURANGABAD 431005
7.00

IN30039415500678 SRINIVASU A
D NO 4-47 MUNGANDA P GANNAVARAM 

MANDALAM E G DT 533240
147.00

IN30039415565155 SAHIDA K
KALARIYIL HOUSE AREACODE-PO  

MALAPPURAM(DT) 673639
1.40

IN30039415583208 T SADEESH KUMAR
16 MILL MAIN ROAD KATTERI KUPAM AND 

POST  PONDICHERRY 605502
17.50

IN30039415608167 DOMINIC FERNANDEZ
MULLAVELI HOUSE SCHOOL PADY BUS STOP 

VADUTHALA POST COCHIN 682023
1603.00

IN30039415678576 VIPAN TULI ANIL TULI N J 320 MITHA BAZAR  JALANDHAR 144008 78.40

IN30039415707647 VIJESH KUMAR C M
'SWARAJ NIVAS' POST  CHOVVA KANNUR 

KERALA 670006
14.00

IN30039415755445 SINDHU JYOTHISH CHANDRA VILLA   PUNALUR 691305 7.00

IN30039415828389
JANGAMREDDYGARI 

CHENNA REDDY
5-34 THIMMAPETA VILLAGE/POST  

GARLADINNE MANDAL 515731
14.00

IN30039415863809 ARUN KUMAR MUKHERJEE MALA MUKHERJEE
INFRONT OF TOWN THANA SAMBALPUR  

ORISSA 768001
7.00

IN30039415865137 SHAMINA K
NO 20/32  ANSARI NAGAR 5TH STREET 

MAHABOOB PALAYAM MADURAI 625010
129.50

IN30039415875862 IBRAHIM NIMMINIPURATH
H NO 4/657 SHADIYA MANZIL AREACODE 

POST MALAPPURAM 673639
3150.00

IN30039415876084 M C MANOHARAN
PLOT NO 25 HILL GARDENS COLONY POST 

KUTTANELLUR THRISSUR 680014
21.00

IN30039415894559 P K RADHA KRISHNAN
NARAKATHANIL NEAR MUSLIM H S S 

KANGAZA PO KOTTAYAM 686541
109.90

IN30039415897984 R RAJESH RAJASREE PAKKIL PO  KOTTAYAM 686012 14.00

IN30039415902547 B VENKATANARAYANA
H NO 11-8-812 AA STREET KAVALI NELLORE 

524201
70.00

IN30039415903757 SUSAN MANI ALICE MANI
MADAPARAMPIL KADAVOOR PO 686680  

POTHANICADU VIA 686680
56.00

IN30039416000280 M SIVAKUMAR
PLOT NO 210 A  SABIKA RESIDENCY 12 TH 

STREET ARULANANDAMMAL NAGAR 
THANJAVUR 613007

10.50

IN30039416001329
PABBU VENGAMANBA 

VARAPRASAD
B - 10 - 35 BALARAM NAGAR BUCHI REDDY 

PALEM NELLORE 524305
35.00

IN30039416020403 ROY MATHEW
CHERU PURATH HOUSE CHULLIODE P O S  

BATHERY WAYANAD 673592
275.80

IN30039416041925 BINOY GEORGE
KUZHINJALIL HOUSE KALAYANTHANI P O 

VELIYANMATTOM KALAYANTHANI 685588
28.00

IN30039416072586 SIVA PRASAD H M
HNO - 405 MODEL APARTMENT HOUSE 

GAYATRI ESTATES KURNOOL 518002
10.50

IN30039416097876 ONNY MENON P C
CHITHRAKOOT EAST KADUNGALOOR U C 

COLLEGE ALUVA ERNAKULAM 683102
7.00



IN30039416122385
RAMASARE BECHAN 

YADAV
QTR NO NB-100 WCL COLONY DURGAPUR 

CHANDRAPUR 442404
3.50

IN30039416131119 CHITHRA RAMESH CHITHRANJALI THOZHUKKAL  N T A 695121 21.00

IN30039416131299 JUSTINE V ALEX
MANTHADIYIL HOUSE NJANDUPARA POST 

PAIKA  KOTTAYAM DISTRICT KERALA 686577
91.70

IN30039416132805 SUSAN JOHN
VENMONY PEEDIKAYIL ANGADICAL 

PUTHENCAVU PO ALAPPUZHA DISTRICT 
CHENGANNUR 689123

14.00

IN30039416134749
SIIVASANKARAN NAIR 

MOHANLAL
2/ 614 POWATH HOUSE NAGARIPURAM 

MANNUR PALAKKAD 678642
33.60

IN30039416195173 SIJITH C G
PARAPPARAKATTIL KATALUR POST NANDI 

BAZAR KOYILANDY 673529
33.60

IN30039416196447 SISIR KUMAR PANDA DIST TREASURY   BALASORE 756001 28.70

IN30039416223148 ADAPA SRINIVAS RAO
4-18/2 ALLAVARAM ALLAVARAM MNDAL 

EAST GODAVARI 533217
11.90

IN30039416265803 DANDU ONNURAPPA
3/5 KURUBA ST RAPTHADU ANANTAPUR DT 

515001
84.00

IN30039416270562 B CHITRA
3/129 N S K STREET S PAPPARAPATTY SALEM 

637501
77.00

IN30039416317998 SURESH E
PAYAPARAMBATH HOUSE MORAYUR PO  

MALAPPURAM 673649
17.50

IN30039416329803 SONY JOSEPH
210 MEDAYKKAL 2 PIZHAKU  KADANAD 

686655
25.20

IN30039416334415 SASIDHARAN P
MPPV 138D MURSHEENA QUARTERS 

CHOWKI    KUDLU POST KASARGOD 671124
3.50

IN30039416346219 MUHAMMADALI P
POOVADAN (H) PONMALA  MALAPPURAM 

676528
6.30

IN30039416400726
GANESH MAHADEO 

SHELAR
A/P  KHUTBAO TAL DAUND DIST PUNE 

KHUTBAO 412203
14.00

IN30039416413914 K S NAGENDRAMANI
NO 10 KUDI STREET KOOTTAPALLI POST 
TIRUCHENGODE  NAMAKKAL DT 637214

665.00

IN30039416421922 THOMAS K G
KALLARACKAL NARAKATHARA 

AVALOOKUNNU  PO ALLAPPUZHA 688010
14.00

IN30039416423969 JOSE SIMON
MANGALATH HOUSE KALATHOOR  P O  

KOTTAYAM 686633
1.40

IN30039416465062 B UMA DEVI
11-1-23 ARAVIND NAGAR WARD-11 

ANANTAPUR 515001
23.80

IN30039416475164
AMAKATTU CHACKO 

JOSEPH
572  AMAKKAT HOUSE 4 PULPALLY P O 
SULTHAN BATHERY PULPALLY 673579

1.40

IN30039416476288 OMANA BHASKARAN
SARASWATHI NIVAS KARIMBINKONAM  

YEROOR PO 691306
38.50

IN30039416523079 SAIFUDEEN P K
PARAYARUKANDI HOUSE PERUMANNA P O 

PARAMMAL KOZHIKODE 673026
21.00

IN30039416523203 NAVEEN ENCHAKKATTU
ENCHAKKATTU HOUSE VELLOOR  P O  

KOTTAYAM 686501
1.40

IN30039416539919 V ALAGULAKSHMI
OLD NO 1/2A   NEW NO 1/15 NAGAMPATTI 

OTTAPIDARAM THOOTHUKKUDI 628718
7.00

IN30039416565885 RADHAKRISHNAN R
UDUTHYE HOUSE YETHADKA POST PERDALA 

VIA KASARGOD 671551
96.60

IN30039416568754 GRACY KUNJUMON
SEEYON KOCHUVILA VEEDU AMPALAPURAM 

ETC P O  KOTTARAKKARA 691506
7.00

IN30039416584042 SREELAL G
LAL BHAVAN VARKAN PUTHENCHANTHA 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695141
2.10

IN30039416617349 YADWINDER SINGH 26 SUKHRAM COLONY   ROPAR 140001 70.00

IN30039416623054 MATHEW T M
THYPARAMBIL VEEDU KATTODU  THIRUVALLA 

689105
0.70

IN30039416658896 RAJU PRASAD VILL PAKHA LILAMI PAKHA   DEORIA 274404 35.00

IN30039416726018 NAGAPPA G
A M ES DENTAL COLLEGE RAICHUR  RAICHUR 

584103
140.00

IN30039416762062 BIJU K K
36/216 SILVER HUT NAPAKKUTHAZHA POST 

VATAKARA 673112
44.80

IN30039416811399 DEVENDER SINGH
H NO-336/28 DIARY MOHALLA NEAR 
RELIANCE TOWER ROHTAK 124001

28.00



IN30039416853029 SURINDER KUMAR
H NO 44  MOHALLA NO-30  JALANDHAR 

CANTT 144005
139.30

IN30039416861004 SEBIN SEBASTIAN
VILAKUNNEL HOUSE KEERITHODU POST  

IDUKKI 686502
87.50

IN30039416869009 SAJITH M
MANGUVAN HOUSE WEST PONNIAM  

KANNUR 670641
416.50

IN30039416875247 S SARAVANA RAJAN
NO 141 KALASAMPATTY PUDUPET 

TIRUPATTUR VELLORE 635651
4.20

IN30039416879158 RAJNI SHUKLA
WARD NO-25 BEHIND UBI SAMAN BRANCH 

NEAR SONDIYA BEKERY REWA 486001
18.20

IN30039416885638 GOPALAN GANESHAN
SREEMATHY NILAYAM NEAR KTC KMC 2/449A 

KASARAGOD 671315
105.00

IN30039416906749 CHAKKO C JOSEPH
CHETHIPUZHA HOUSE PACHANI THIMIRI P O 

CHAPPARAPADVU VIA KANNUR 670581
140.00

IN30039416907573 KRISHNA MURARI VERMA
S/O SHIV DAS VERMA STATION ROAD CHOWK 

PURANA KATRA  BALLIA  (UP) 277001
140.00

IN30039416919322
LAXMINARAYANA 

AGALDIVITI
H NO 4-5-85/3 KASABGALLY  NIZAMABAD 

503001
41.30

IN30039416924847 SURESH NAMBOODIRI
KULAYILKKARAKKATTILLATH 5/475 

MELATHIYADAM POST SREESTHA KANNUR 
670303

161.00

IN30039416931734 REKHA AGRAWAL
W/O SANJAY AGRAWAL C/O ASHOK TRADERS 

KHARESIA ROAD AMBIKAPUR 497001
5.60

IN30039416958840 J R SRINIVAS
S/O JAYI RAMALINGAPPA B-88-B6 

BOYAREDDY YADIKI ANANTAPUR 515408
56.00

IN30039416961925
DUTTA AUTOMOBILES PVT 

LTD
DUTTA AUTOMOBILES NEW BLDG NACHAN 

ROAD BENACHITY DURGAPUR 713213
140.00

IN30039416964428 SREEKUMAR S
VAYALILVEEDU KADAKKAVUR PO 

MELKADAKAVUR TRIVANDRUM 695306
70.00

IN30039416964895
JAGANNATH PRASAD 

SHAH
KUNTI DEVI

Q NO-1094 ST-46 SECTOR 8-D BOKARO STEEL 
CITY DIST BOKARO 827009

28.00

IN30039416972766 VIJU P I PALAL VARIKOLI P O   CHEMMANADU 682305 7.00

IN30039416978738 V SRINIVAS RAO
C/O PLOT/HOUSE NO 956/14 SRI MIHIR 

KUMARDORA DANIPALI SAMBALPUR 768002
27.30

IN30039416997299 BIRENDRA KUMAR BHATT CINEMA ROAD   BALLIA 277001 140.00

IN30039417000450
MARUPUDI 

CHANDRANANCHARAMM
A

10/116 JAMMULAVEEDI LAKSHMI PURAM 
CHALLAPALLI KRISHNA 251126

1050.00

IN30039417015870
VIJAY KRISHANLAL 

ADLAKHA
142/PHASE-2 SHREE RANG TOWNSHIP 

JHADESHWAR BHARUCH 392011
21.00

IN30039417040566 MITRA RAKSHIT
SUSANTA PRASAD 

RAKSHIT

C/O SUSANTA PRASAD RAKSHIT AKHURA RD 
GUL CHAKKAR RAMNAGAR AGARTALA 

799002
20.30

IN30039417068367 BIJU P P
P P HOUSE NEAR NATIONAL SPORTS CLUB PO 

PAPPINISSERI KANNUR 670561
367.50

IN30039417094588 NAGA ANITHA RANI
D NO 4/161-B NEHRU ROAD PRODDATUR 

KADAPA 516360
10.50

IN30039417122107 BINU BABY
PAINUMMOOTTIL PADINJATTATHIL 

THRIKKANNAMANGAL KOTTARAKARA 
KOLLAM 691506

7.00

IN30039417136597 ALEXANDER VARGHESE
KURAYIL PLAVILA HOUSE PERUMANNOOR PO 

VALAKOM KOTTARAKARA 691545
115.50

IN30039417140657
PANJAB PANDURANG 

INGLE
H N 3-10-11398 E E SALE TAX COLONY NEAR 

POLICE COLONY JALNA 431203
7.00

IN30039417155028
N 

CHINAVENKATARAMANA
27-32 SUNNAPU STRET BOBILLI 

VIZIANAGARAM 535558
56.70

IN30039417160217 M T RAJEEVAN
KRISHNA NR THREE ROAD PO AZHIKODE 

KANNUR 670009
280.00

IN30039417167337 C M DEEPESH
DEEPABHAVAN A S NAGAR PERAVOOR PO 

KANNUR 670673
10.50

IN30039417177879
GURRAM VENKATA 

VARAPRASAD
QTR NO JSQ-10 ACC CEMENT COLONY 

GHUGUS  CHANDRAPUR 442502
14.00



IN30039417210535
SATYANARAYANA RAO 

DUSTAKAR
H NO 11-341-1 VALISAB ROAD WARD-14 

KADIRI ANANTAPUR 515591
280.00

IN30039417245910 ASSISKUTTY
BREEZE LAND VADAKKUMTHLAMEKKU 
VADAKKUMTHALA PO KOLLAM 690536

14.00

IN30039417257492 MAHFOOZ ALAM
QR NO 118 SALAIYAH MAIN RD BAGDONA 

PATHAKERA 460449
14.00

IN30039417269924 JOLLY S
BIJO SADANAM MANNADY PO  ADOOR 

PATHANAMTHITTA 691530
0.70

IN30039417305039 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA
WARD NO 6 SHAKTI GALI VILL KANGRA TEHSIL 

KANGRA  DIST KANGRA 176001
9.80

IN30039417324450 GHANSHYAM DAS GUPTA 1171 VAIDHAN   SINGRAULI 486890 7.00

IN30039417327546 JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
267 SUKHIA ROAD 10 NUMBER BASTI PO 

GOLMURI DIST EAST SINGHBHUMI 
JAMSHEDPUR 831003

22.40

IN30039417398558 ABDU RASAK ARIKKATH
ARIKKATH HOUSE KODUR MUNDAKKODE 

MALAPPURAM KERALA 676506
12.60

IN30039417407837 NARAYANI P
THAPASYA ATHIYAMBUR KANHANGAD P O 

KASARAGOD 671315
0.70

IN30039417427375 UMAPATHY GALI
16-475 NEAR EMPLOYMENT EXCHANGE  

CHITTOOR 517001
14.00

IN30039417438699
MANGATHIL 

RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR
MAITHIRI NPW 01/459 PADINHATTAM  

KOZHUVAL 671314
2100.00

IN30039417448642
AVINASH CHANDRA 

BIDYARTHI
62 SANHAULI TOLA AVAS BORD DAKSHIN 

SANHAULI KHAGARIA 851204
28.00

IN30039417492479 SHAMSUDDIN AHMAD
HUSAINABAD SATPOKHARI DULHIPUR 

CHANDAULI VARANASI 232104
24.50

IN30039417531108 KASIM
KOYAPPAYIL (HOUSE) MALAPPURAM (DT) 

KANNAMANGALAM WEST (PO) 
MALAPPURAM 676305

56.00

IN30039417556139 A V THARIYATHU
ADUKALIL HOUSE THOTTAPPANKULAM 

BEENACHI PO S BATHERY WAYANAD 673592
840.00

IN30039417568317 T RAMESH
H NO 102/58 PERUMAL KOVIL 

METTUPALAYAM MISIRI TRICHY 621210
2.10

IN30039417571603
SALIJA KANNAN 
PAROLAMALA

TYPE II-68 SOUTH BLOCK DONIMALAI 
TOWNSHIP BELLARY 583118

35.00

IN30039417591139 ABIDALI P V
ILLIKKATHODI (H) ANDIYOORKUNNU 

KOTTAPPURAM MALAPPURAM 673637
6.30

IN30039417613832
RAMAKRISHNA 

KOTESWARA RAO 
PUPPALA

D NO 23/247-21 BATCHUPET  
MACHILIPATNAM 521001

7.70

IN30039417636599 DINESH KUMAR PATWA VILL GILAULA BAZAR   BAHRAICH 271801 9.80

IN30039417640618 TIKARAM VANDRE
BARSHANA BHAWAN ABHISHEK COLONY 

KATANGI NAKA SEONI 480661
21.00

IN30039417664480 RAJENDRA KUMAR C S
KUMAR BUILDING PUKILOOR KONAM 

KUNNATHUKAL P O TRIVANDRUM 695504
18.90

IN30039417669172 GEORGE K S
KANJIRAKATTU HOUSE MARIKA-PO 
THODUPUZHA IDUKKI-DIST 686662

42.00

IN30039417672393 RAJESH V A
VADAKKEPURAKKAL HOUSE PUTHURKARA 

AYYANTHOLE  THRISSUR 680003
8.40

IN30039417679973 VIMAL T JOSE
UNNARAMKALLEL HOUSE KARIMKUNNAM 

THODUPUZHA IDUKKI 685586
35.00

IN30039417721395 B PRASANNA
R GOPALAKRISHNAN 

NAIR
KAZHANCHITHARA HOUSE PARAMPUZHA PO  

KOTTAYAM 686032
35.00

IN30039417785015 SREEKUMAR N P
LAKSHMI KRISHNA ERINHATTUVAYAL 

CHALAD PO KANNUR 670014
70.00

IN30039417822435
VENKATA RAMANA 

VEDULA
D NO 14-48-5 KADAKATLA  TADEPALLIGUDEM 

534101
14.70

IN30039417836276
PADMAN KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY
VILL PO SINGHRA TAH MALKHARODA DIST 
JANJGIRCHAMPA CHATTISGARH 495691

35.00

IN30039417868232
AHAMED PILLAI 
ABDULRASHEED

SAMEENA MANZIL MANGALAPURAM 
THONNAKKAL P O TRIVANDRUM 

TRIVANDRUM 695317
35.00

IN30039417888679 MUNEERA AHMED SAHIR
AMEENA MANZIL MAIN ROAD THALASERRY 

KANNUR 670101
35.00



IN30039417934469 JAGADAMMA P K
GOWRI SADANAM MANGARAM KONNI  

PATHANAMTHITTA 689691
2.10

IN30039417937916 JOSEPH A G
ARATTU HOUSE ARAKULAM   P.O 

THODUPUZHA IDUKKI 685591
10.50

IN30039417938347 C GIRIDHAR
D NO 2-307 NO 3RD ROAD NEW TOWN 

ANANTAPUR 515001
23.10

IN30039417954060 URMILA SHARMA AMIT KUMAR
NEAR REGISTRY OFFICE RED CROSS ROAD 

ADAMPUR BHAGALPUR 812001
38.50

IN30039417992394 VINESHKUMAR C V
CHERUSSERIL HOUSE VANAVATHUKARA 

ERAMALLIKARA PO CHENGANNUR 689109
52.50

IN30039418154143 SUNEETA SHARMA
C-12 ADA COLONY PRATHISTHANPURI JHUSI 

ALLAHABAD 211019
14.00

IN30039418189707 SANTHA KUMARI L
ASHA VILLA T C NO 5/1745 2 INR 

CHERUVIKKAL SREEKARIYAM TRIVANDRUM 
695017

108.50

IN30039418218809 VIJAY S
SIVARANGAM PATHIYOOR WEST 

KARIALAKULANGARA PO KAYAMKULAM 
690572

10.50

IN30039418383059 ALOK KUMAR SINGH
RAJENDRA VILLA COLLEGE ROAD WILLIAM 

TOWN  DEOGHAR 814112
70.00

IN30039418386467 D C LAKSHMANA
DADIGHATTA POST SHRAVANABUAGOLO 

HOBLI CHANNARAYAPATRA HASSAN 573135
62.30

IN30039418390486
GUDURU VENKATA 

BHARADWAJ
10-169 KALLURU R S  ANANTAPUR 515774 3.50

IN30039418573986
MUDDAM 

NAGALAKSHMAMMA
H NO 2-21-1-2-2 VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY 

COLONY STANTANPURAN KURNOOL 518006
14.00

IN30039418641466
PRADEEP KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA
VILLAGE-RAICHANDPUR POST-BIRSINGHPUR  

SULTANPUR 221141
2.80

IN30039419066949 MAMTA PARETA
B-2 BAPU NAGAR EXTESION SANJEET ROAD  

MANDSAUR 458001
192.50

IN30040910028325
BHAVIKA NARESH 

MOTIANI
NARESH BHAGWAN 

MOTIANI
9/A 4 BASANT PARK, CHEMBUR MUMBAI  

400071
700.00

IN30040910041088 RAJEEV KUMAR JHA B 117 ALKAPURI BHOPAL M P  462024 2100.00

IN30044110383650 LALITHA S
VARUN 11 GROUND FLOOR PARSN OPP 

FATIMA COLLEGE MADURAI 625018
2800.00

IN30044110671098 SATHYANARAYANA N
NEW NO 93 OLD NO 43 PILLAYAR KOIL 

STREET SHENOY NAGAR CHENNAI 600030
52.50

IN30044110905592 SUMAN GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA R/15 SECTOR 11   NOIDA 201301 665.00

IN30044110947402 RAJENDRAN S
KALAIAR MANGALAM VIA OKKUR  

SIVAGANGAI DIST 630557
70.00

IN30045010758679 ANIL KUMAR POKHARNA
3 MANWA KHERA ROAD NR VESHALI APPT 
HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR 4 UDAIPUR 313002

700.00

IN30045010788905 SAROJ JAIN
C/O CHHATTISGARH BEARING AGENCIES 14 

LAL GANGA APT PATWA COMPLEX K K ROAD 
RAIPUR 492001

10.50

IN30045010791525 VYAS KUMAR BAKSHI KIRAN BAKSHI
B-66, VIP ESTATE VIDHAN SABHA MARG PO 

SHANKAR NAGAR SARDHOO, RAIPUR- CG 
492014

140.00

IN30045010791533 KIRAN BAKSHI VYAS KUMAR BAKSHI
B-66, VIP ESTATE VIDHAN SABHA MARG PO 

SHANKER NAGAR SARDHOO, RAIPUR- CG 
492014

175.00

IN30045010833228 KAMLA PRASAD KANOJIA
NR RAM MANDIR SHANTINAGAR RAIPUR  

492001
70.00

IN30045011721092 SANJAY TANDAN ASHA TANDAN
2/215 SWADESHI BIMA NAGAR CIVIL LINES 

AGRA 282002
1400.00

IN30045011770632
SUBHASH MADHUKAR 

KANHE
SHOBHANA KANHE 63/05 NEHRU NAGAR(W) BHILAI CG  490020 35.00

IN30045011923288 V G SHASHIKUMAR
MIG B 176, KAVITANAGAR, P O SHANKAR 

NAGAR, RAIPUR 492007
105.00

IN30045011982642 SEEMA JAIN
13 - KAMLA NEHRU MARG UJJAIN  M.P. 

456010
70.00

IN30045012370739 RAGHAVENDRA RAO P INDHIRA DEVI P B-69, AUTO NAGAR VIZAG   530012 210.00



IN30045012739047 K SESHAGIRI RAO
56-10-19/1 ROAD NO-2 H NO-54 P & T 

COLONY NEW PATAMATA VIJAYAWADA 
520010

70.00

IN30045012749817 PREETI RISHI SOOD
18 A NEW MODEL TOWN PHAGWARA 

PHAGWARA PUNJAB  144401
210.00

IN30045012758828 RAVINDRA KUMAR NAGLE
STREET 25 Q NO-1/C SECTOR 04 BHILAI 

CHATISGARH 490006
105.00

IN30045012906065 SHASHI PORWAL
VALLABH BHAVAN  CIVIL LINES MORADABAD 

UTTARPRADESH  244001
70.00

IN30045012956775 RAJEEV GUPTA
G -14 ADARSH NAGAR DURG CHHATTISGARH  

491001
350.00

IN30045012965680 SADHANA POKHARNA
NEAR BADA MANDIR KUNWARIYA 

RAJASTHAN  313327
35.00

IN30045013529367 ANNAMMA VARGHESE
SPRING VALLEY OYOOR P O KOLLAM KERALA 

691510
0.70

IN30045013570929 MOHAN B GAIKWAD
KRISHNA KUTIR JUNA AYARE ROAD OM 

BUNGLOW IN FRONT DOMBIVLI E 
MAHARASHTRA 421201

0.70

IN30045013627447 REKHA MAHAJAN
B 131 KALANI BAGH DEWAS MADHYA 

PRADESH 455001
175.00

IN30045013719997
SUNILRAJ POOVALLIL 

GOPINATHAN
245/7 JAYANIVAS MANKURISSI POST 
MANKARA (VIA) PALAKKAD 678613

26.60

IN30045013788987 AMOL SAVATA GHADGE
IDBI BANK LIMITED SHIVAJI CIRCLE RAVIWAR 
PETH POWAI NAKA SATARA MAHARASHTRA 

415001
70.00

IN30045013884024 DIWAKAR TALEGAONKAR
D 203 MANGAL SHREE APARTMENT 

TILAKNAGAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 
452001

7.00

IN30045014032715 SUPRAKASH SAHA
IDBI BANK LIMITED MADHUKUNJ COMPLEX 

NAVIN NAGAR ROAD SANGAMNER 
MAHARASHTRA 422605

0.70

IN30045014068349 SHITAL SUNIL CHAUDHARI SUNIL D CHAUDHARI
10/B WING NIRAMAYA APT OLD KATRAP RD 

MAULI NAGAR BADLAPUR EAST 
MAHARASHTRA 421503

70.00

IN30045014069735
RAGHUVENDRA 

SRIVASTAVA
JR 304 HINDALCO COLONY RENUKOOT UTTAR 

PRADESH 231217
0.70

IN30045014268276 KAMLESH SEWLANI 39/1 PALSIKAR COLONY INDORE M P 452001 700.00

IN30045014278583 NITIN NARESH AGRAWAL
AGRAWAL BLDG NR NEW GARDEN PRASHANT 

NAGAR AMRAVATI 444604
350.00

IN30045014278905 ARUN KUMAR SAXENA
B-2/902 KRISHNA APRA GARDEN VAIBHAV 

KHAND INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD UP 
201014

140.00

IN30047610476268 NIRBHAY RASTOGI HARI KUMAR RASTOGI
36, NAWABGANJ KOILA MANDI OPP. 

JAGDISHPUR DHARAMSHALA LUCKNOW  
226004

140.00

IN30047610502297 AJAY VIR SEHGAL
HOUSE NO 39 SECT 6  PANCHKULA HARYANA 

134109
3234.00

IN30047640070203
NILANJAN 

CHATTOPADHYAY
5/5/506 GAUR GALAXY APPARTMENT 

VAISHALI  GHAZIABAD U P 201010
980.00

IN30047641729223
KAMUBEN ARVINDBHAI 

KATARIA
110 TIRUPATI SOC BH DINDAYAL SOC 

PALANPUR ROAD ADAJAN SURAT 395009
70.00

IN30047642266792 ASHIM GHOSH SUMITA GHOSH
C/15 O N G C NAGAR PALAVASNA  MEHSANA 

384003
84.00

IN30047642553200 SHIKHA JAIN
361 VEER APTTS SECTOR 13 ROHINI DELHI 

110085
35.00

IN30048411052113 YOGESH KUMAR GOEL
H NO 02 SECTOR 22 A  GURUGRAM HARYANA 

122015
700.00

IN30048414045099 MADHAVI GOGINENI

C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES RBP 
4TH FLR NPC 1 BLDG NO 1 GIGAPLEX PLOT NO 

05 MIDC PATNI ROAD AIROLI KNOWLEDGE 
PARK, AIROLI, NAVI MUMBAI 400708

5156.20



IN30051310238113 PHILIP MATHEW

E/603 JAI BALAJI HSG SOCIETY SECTOR 6 
NERUL SIGNAL OFF PALM  BEACH ROAD 
NERUL NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 

400706

700.00

IN30051310347026 KISHOR GOVIND KULKARNI
HOUSE NO 5 ROYAL HABITAT HSG COLONY 

HSR LAYOUT SECTOR II BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560034

123.90

IN30051310361004 HARI RAM DENGRA
13 HIGAN KATRA JHANSI  JHANSI UTTAR 

PRADESH INDIA 284002
14.00

IN30051310380082 SANJAY AGGARWAL
BAGICHI SETH BHAGIRATH DASS OPP GATE 

BAGH RAMANAND CHOWK PHAWARA 
AMRITSAR 143006

140.00

IN30051310423682 P J MATHEW CELINE MATHEW
102 KINGS APARTMENT JUHU TARA ROAD 

SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI 400049
14.00

IN30051310551432 JAYA K POOJARY GAUTAM K POOJARY GEETA K POOJARY
G9/12 JAN KALYAN SOCIETY BANGUR NAGAR 

M G ROAD GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI 
400090

42.00

IN30051310558399 JAGADESWARAN L

202 XENONO ZIRCON COMPLEX NEAR SHRI 
KRISHNA HOTEL VIMAN NAGAR PUNE 

DUKIRKLINE PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
INDIA 411014

227.50

IN30051310681657
DAHIBEN RAMESHBHAI 

PATEL
RAMESHBHAI 

RANCHODBHAI PATEL

24 RIDDHI SOC B/H GYANJYOT SCHOOL 
GHATLODIA RANNA PARK GHATLODIYA 

AHMEDABAD 380061
840.00

IN30051310866328
NARENDRA RAMNIKLAL 

ASTIK
A/2/15 BHANU APARTMENTS L B S MARG 

MULUND WEST MUMBAI 400080
210.00

IN30051310973476 VIJAY CHUGH
B/11 RBI OFFICERS QUARTERS 7 NEW ROAD 

ALIPORE  KOLKATA 700027
70.00

IN30051311051112
JAYENDRAKUMAR 

NATWARLAL SUTHAR
20 HARIOM NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR BUS 

STAND JITODIA GUJARAT 388345
70.00

IN30051311067688 JACOB K JOSEPH
204 HAPPY MAHAL SAI NAGAR VASAI ROAD 

WEST THANE 401202
21.00

IN30051311102650 ALKA SANJAY JAJOO
SANJAY GANGABISAN 

JAJOO

B 3/3 MANIKGARH CEMENT PO 
GADCHANDUR TAH KORPANA  CHANDRAPUR 

442908
35.00

IN30051311173315 BALAJI E SHELKE
NR DATTUSING CHAVAN SCHOOL NAAMA 

VISHAL NAGAR MIDC EXCHANGE AREA LATUR 
MAHARASHTRA 413512

0.70

IN30051311267782 JOSEPH T C
2/1271 THURUTHIPARAMBIL 

MALAPPARAMBA POST CALICUT KERALA 
673009

1022.00

IN30051311280332 PRADEEP KUMAR SONI
B 601 SUKHSAGAR APTT PLOT NO 52 IP 

EXTENSION 6TH FLOOR PATPARGANJ DELHI 
DELHI INDIA 110092

1750.00

IN30051311282135 SUMAN SINGH
FLAT NO 2B MAHANANDA COMPLEX KUNJ 

NAGAR SONARY JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND 
INDIA 831001

70.00

IN30051311307938 SITARAM MACHUA
VIKAS NAGAR ROAD NO 2 PO HATIA RANCHI 

JHARKHAND 834003
70.00

IN30051311329754
CHANDER KANTA 

DHAWAN
A/5/B/304 SFS FLATS NEAR AVTAR ENCLAVE 

PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063
28.00

IN30051311344496 SULOCHANA SHAH MAYUR SHAH
NO 195 2ND FLOOR 12TH B MAIN ROAD 6TH 

BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560010

1554.70

IN30051311384510 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH
RAM NARESH SINGH CHAWL ROOM NO 15 

IRANIWADI KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400067
35.00

IN30051311457732
SURENDRA LILADHAR 

SHAH

MILAN 10 NEHRUNAGAR SOCIETY BLOCK NO 
49/B NANAMAWA MAIN ROAD RAJKOT 

GUJARAT 560003
35.00

IN30051311496110 SOURESH KUNDU ANNAKALI KUNDU
TRISULAPATTY DIST BIRBHUM P O BOLPUR  

WEST BENGAL 731204
140.00

IN30051311503212
USHA SHAILESH 

PISTOLWALA
SHAILESH JAYANTILAL 

PISTOLWALA

51 RANG VARSHA SOCIETY BEHIND 
YOGESHWAR NAGAR LINK ROAD BHARUCH 

GUJARAT 392001
35.00



IN30051311518974 VIVEK MALHOTRA
57 RAIN BASERA MANIHITOLA ADITYAUR 

JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND 831012
252.00

IN30051311568094 V JAYALAKSHMI
NEW NO 20 RAJA STREET MANDAVELI 

CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600028
525.00

IN30051311570296
SARVESH KUMAR 

RAGHUNATH RASTOGE

BUILDING NO 8 FLAT NO 6 SHAKTI CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY LAXMI NAGAR KHOPOLI 

410203
9.80

IN30051311579682 R VIJAY KUMAR
33/25 SECTOR NO 3 PRATAP NAGAR JAIPUR  

RAJASTHAN 303906
35.00

IN30051311628058 JYOTI PUNDALIK BODADE
PRAMILA PUNDALIK 

BODADE
12/478 RASHI APARTMENT NR AKAL SOCIETY 
J B NAGAR ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400059

70.00

IN30051311747365 PRASHANT K
RAMAPARNI CHENGOMUKAVU KOZHIKODE 

NEAR PUNATHUM PADIKKAL TEMPLE 
KOZHIKODE KERALA INDIA 673306

140.00

IN30051311819795 MOHAN LAL KASERA
303 JAWAHAR MARG GALI NO 1 NAGDA 

MADHYA PRADESH 456335
52.50

IN30051311853450 PRADEEP BHATIA H 43 B KALKAJI   NEW DELHI 110019 35.00

IN30051311868535 BIRENDER SINGH PAL
B 210 RAMPRASTHA GHAZIABAD  UTTAR 

PRADESH 201011
14.00

IN30051311940684 ABHIJEET VIJAY PAWAR
A 1 ANNAPURNA BLDG PATATA WADA 

KHOPOLI  THANE 410202
35.00

IN30051312034306 SANJAY WALIA
3803 DAVID STREET DARYA GANJ  NEW DELHI 

110002
1400.00

IN30051312052872 MUKESH ROHILA
FLAT 169 POCKET 5 MAYUR VIHAR I DELHI 

DELHI DELHI INDIA 110091
35.00

IN30051312082617 PREMA SANKAR
B/302 SHREE ASHAPURA COMPLEX CHS LTD B 

TYPE SUNIL NAGAR DNC ROAD DOMBIVLI 
EAST THANE 421201

79.10

IN30051312120747 SANTOSH BABAN YADAV ARATI SANTOSH YADAV
FL NO 504 BLDG NO 4 SHIV AMRUT DHAM 

GAURIPADA MURBAD ROAD NR YOGI DHAM 
KALYAN WEST THANE 421301

21.00

IN30051312270152 SHOBHA PRAKASH BOBDE
5/6 WARDHA ROAD ABHINAV COLONY  

NAGPUR 440025
7.00

IN30051312294007
MRS VIMALA SELVI 

THIRAVIAM
MR THIRAVIAM D RAVI 

NADAR

204 B WING 2ND FLOOR PRIYADHARSANI CO 
OP H S LTD SION BANDRA LINK ROAD 

MUKUND NAGAR DHARAVI MUMBAI 400017
38.50

IN30051312317359
NITIN PRABHAKARRAO 

HINGANKAR
103 C SHIVNAND PARK THATE NAGAR 

GANGAPUR RD  NASHIK 422005
70.00

IN30051312387332 SANDEEP SURESH ATHALE
FLAT NO B 402 KUMAR SAHAWAS SURVEY 

132/2 BANER PASHAN LINK ROAD PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411021

217.00

IN30051312434237
BRIJESH BHAGIRATHBHAI 

NAIK
6/A JAGRUTI SOCIETY SHIV SHAKTI BARDOLI 

SURAT GUJARAT 394601
35.00

IN30051312448212 PATEL RAJESH ZAVERBHAI
A/12 VRUNDAVAN NAGAR MODI NAGAR 

ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT 393001
35.00

IN30051312464300 SIDDHARTH SEHGAL 564 LADO SARAI   NEW DELHI 110030 287.00

IN30051312470495
BHUPAT RAMJIBHAI 

ADALJA

C 25 AVADHPURI SOCIETY ZADESWAR ROAD 
NEAR TULSIDHAM SOC BHARUCH GUJARAT 

392012
0.70

IN30051312486469 C B SUNIL KUMAR
SRIVATSAN CHEMANCHERI PO QUILANDY 
KOZHIKODE DT  CALICUT KERALA 673306

1400.00

IN30051312490084 URMILA DILIP VORA DILIP KESHAVJI VORA
D/601 SHUBH SHANTI COMPLEX M G ROAD 
DHAUKAR WADI KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 

400067
14.00

IN30051312507869 ABHIJIT NANDODE

A 401 SEETAI CORNER S NO 330 H NO 1 NR 
BOMBAY BANGALOR HIGHWAY BAVDHAN NR 

LALANI QUANTUM TOYOTA SHO PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411021

105.00

IN30051312512063
BALKRISHNA VISHNU 

KADAM
C P W D COLONY B NO 11/150 SAHAR 

VILLAGE ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400099
1.40

IN30051312620597 SURESH KUMAR
65 A GF B9 UDAIGIRI 2 SEC 34 NOIDA UTTAR 

PRADESH 201301
11.20

IN30051312717652 N SRIRAMULU
70 PATTABIRAM PILLAI ST TRICHY  

TAMILNADU 620017
70.00



IN30051312778734
JAYANTIBHAI DHULABHAI 

PATEL
JYOTSNABEN 

JAYANTIBHAI PATEL

12A JYOTI CHAITANYA VRUND 1 GOPI 
VIDHYANAGAR ROAD ANAND GUJARAT 

388001
35.00

IN30051312793348 VIKAS GUPTA
3/709 OPP SAHU ATTA CHAKKI RAMKUND 

GANGARAM NAGAR CHOUBY COLONY 
RAIPUR CHATTISGARH 492001

154.00

IN30051312807804 SATYAJIT NAYAK
BADABRAHMPUR MATHA KARA GALA 

DHENKANAL A2 A/P R MIG 145 BARAMUNDA 
H B COLONY BHUBANESWAR ORISSA 751003

35.00

IN30051312815363 PREMOJJWAL MAJUMDAR C 522 C R PARK F F  NEW DELHI 110019 42.00

IN30051312816209 C A LAWRANCE
CHITTATUKARA HOUSE P O AVANOOR 

THRISSUR KERALA 680547
1820.00

IN30051312832034
ARVIND PRATAPRAO 

JAGADALE
M P SHIROL   DIST KOLHAPUR 416103 1400.00

IN30051312917047
PHANSALKAR VIKRANT 

AJIT

SUKHWANI UDHYAN ROW HOUSE 1 OPP DEVI 
LINK PIMPRI CHINCHWAD LINK ROAD PUNE 

411033
3.50

IN30051312950310 ATUL WAMAN BAPAT
B 5 J P RAWAL COMPLEX KATRAP RD NR 

HOTEL RUCHIRA BADLAPUR E THANE 421503
70.00

IN30051312975762 KAPIL CHOPRA
58 NATIONAL MEDIA CENTRE SHANKAR 
CHOWK GURGAON HARYANA 122001

700.00

IN30051312994303
MASTHAN REDDY 

GUNDALA

PLOT NO 50 H NO 4 12/826 DWARAKAMAI 
NAGAR VANASTHALIPURAM HYDERABAD 

ANDHRA PRADESH 500070
280.00

IN30051313038153
KODGIRE VASANT 

RAMBHAV
36/A GULMOHAR LOKMITRA NAGAR PURNA 

ROAD NANDED MS  NADED 431605
12.60

IN30051313048497 BINU K K
L/5/61 KALATHIL HOUSE CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR P O KOCHI KERALA 682033
56.00

IN30051313057879
KARKAL SURENDRA 

KAMATH

SHIV SAGAR IST FLOOR C/O V N SUJIR NEAR 
KUDROLI TEMPLE ALAKE MANGALORE 

MANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 575002
70.00

IN30051313104338 NEETHA H SHETTY
PLOT NO 118/B ROAD NO 5 SINDHI SOCIETY 

CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400071
14.00

IN30051313109672 NIRAJ NIRALA
PROJECT 75 IHQ MOD N WING 5 WEST BLOCK 

IV R K PURAM  NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA 
110066

94.50

IN30051313138965 ARJUN SINGH KAMBOJ
212 SECTOR 14 URBAN ESTATE KARNAL  

HARYANA 132001
28.00

IN30051313184970 RAHUL SAWHNEY
38 A GALI NO 3 OLD ARJUN NAGAR RADHEY 
PURI KRISHNA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110051

35.00

IN30051313215627 BALAKRISHNAN L
B51/2 BUCKET WHEEL STREET BLOCK 24 

NEYVELI TOWNSHIP NEYVELI TAMIL NADU 
607801

7.00

IN30051313232022 SUCHITRA KULKARNI
33 ANANDVAN A/6 PASCHIM VIHAR  NEW 

DELHI 110063
280.00

IN30051313234165 YESHWANTH C
NO 47/1 9TH CROSS SRI KRISHNA ARCADE 

1ST MAIN SARAKKI IND AREA J P NAGAR 3RD 
PHASE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560078

4.20

IN30051313252380
AKKINENI SRINIVASA 

CHAKRAVARTHI

NEELISHETTY VARI STREET 4TH LINE D NO 48 
11 6A CURRENCY NAGAR VIJAYAWADA 

ANDHRA PRADESH 520008
14.00

IN30051313281369 ANJU H NAIR
GURUPRASAD PLOT 6 E WING ROAD NO 2 
LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX ANDHERI WEST 

MUMBAI 400053
5.60

IN30051313293765 SAMBHAJI POWAR
596/E BL6 2ND F LR PARAG COMMERCIAL 

ARCADE SHAHUPURI AREA SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR 416001

147.00

IN30051313294292 PUSHKAR LOHOKARE
YAMINI PUSHKAR 

LOHOKARE
RL/80 MILAPNAGAR MIDC ROAD DOMBIVILI 

EAST THANE 421203
140.00

IN30051313381757 SHISHIR AGARWAL
B/703 RAVAL TOWERS CHS SEC 11 PLOT 16 

CBD BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI 400614
931.00



IN30051313409317 MOHAN GOPAL SURVE
A/205 GANDHARVA CO OP HSG SOC LTD 

PLOT NO 62 CENTRAL PARK NALLASOPARA 
EAST THANE 401209

17.50

IN30051313418289 SUBHASH MAHEKAR
AJINKYA HOUSE 103 PLOT 56 SECTOR 1 

NERUL  NAVI MUMBAI 400706
255.50

IN30051313437845 MATHEWS CHERIAN
C 505 NALANDA APPARTMENTS TILAK NAGAR  

NAGPUR 440010
700.00

IN30051313476076 MIHIR CHAKRABORTY
BANGLA HAYETPUR BATANAGAR KOLKATA  

WEST BENGAL 700140
16.80

IN30051313517978 PATIL RAJAN MAHADEO PALLAVI RAJAN PATIL
ARNALA FACTORY PADA TAL VASAI  THANE 

401302
7.00

IN30051313519208
SUSMITA 

BANDYOPADHYAY

114 DR LALMOHAN BHATTACHARYA ROAD 
FLAT NO 13 B KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 

700014
6.30

IN30051313525782 MUKESH KUMAR DOKANIA
GENERAL OFFICE INDIRECT TAXDATION 

FINANCE DEPT TATA MOTARS TELCO 
JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND 831004

350.00

IN30051313550979
DEVENDRA KUMAR 

PANDEY
4 115 SECTOR 2C B S CITY P O SECTOR 1  

BOKARO 827002
1.40

IN30051313609599 INDER JEET SHARMA
H NO 75 NEW MOHINDER NAGAR CANAL 

ROAD JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR 
180001

350.00

IN30051313652182 KIRAN SHANTILAL SHAH
A/P PALUS TAL PALUS DIST SANGLI  PALUS 

416310
14.00

IN30051313694035 SANDEEP N THAKRE
PLOT NO 77 VAISHALI NAGAR SAI NIWAS 

BINAKI LAYOUT  NAGPUR 440017
3.50

IN30051313762919 SULANTA LEISANGTHEM
FLAT NO 105 SY NO 46 PERFECT TOWERS 
BLOCK A NR POLICE STATION MIYAPUR 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500050

35.00

IN30051313771508 RAJENDRA PRASAD SAHU
BESIDE GAYATRI ROADLINES ITKI ROAD 

HEHAL RANCHI JHARKHAND 834005
70.00

IN30051313819794 SANJAY S PATIL
NO 58 1ST B CROSS 3RD MAIN M S R NAGAR 
RMV 2ND STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 

560054
23.10

IN30051313824675 VENKATESH M B
NO 36/1 FIRST WEST CROSS WEST GANDHI 

NAGAR VELLORE VELLORE TAMIL NADU INDIA 
632006

84.00

IN30051313864640 SANGHRAJKA KAMAL S
29/348 RAGHUKUL APARTMENTS SOLA ROAD 

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380001
70.00

IN30051313886024
KALPANABEN 

TARESHKUMAR GANDHI
102 VAIKUNTH APPT CHIKUWADI 
ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT 393001

17.50

IN30051313930669 SAURABH KUMAR SINGH
H NO 708 ANAND VIHAR PO ROHILKHAND 

UNIVERSITY BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 
243003

168.00

IN30051313941962 SUNIL KUMAR
FLAT B1/501 GANGA CONSTELLA NEAR EOM 

IT PARK KHARDI PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
411016

117.60

IN30051313947960 JOSEPH MENEZES
IRENE FRANCIS 

MENEZES
BLUE GALAXY II RAMBAUG LANE NO 5 

RAMBAUG KALYAN  THANE 421301
280.00

IN30051313968272 SURABHI S SAWANT
LAXMI PARK II BLDG NO 4 WING B 

LOKMANYA NAGAR  THANE WEST 400606
61.60

IN30051313971154 RITESH RATHI
2043 PLOT NO 2 JOY APPTT SECTOR 2 

DWARKA NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA 
110075

700.00

IN30051314019732 VYJAYANTHI M

NO 17 6TH CROSS I BLOCK TC PALAYA MAIN 
ROAD GROUND FLOOR AKSHAYA NAGAR 

BANGALORE BANGALOE KARNATAKA INDIA 
560016

31.50

IN30051314026796 PAWAN KUMAR ANAND
402 FIRST FLOOR BHERA ENCLAVE PASCHIM 

VIHAR  NEW DELHI 110087
140.00

IN30051314110794
HARDIPKUMAR N 

UPADHYAY
UPADHYAY FALIA KALOL  GUJARAT 389330 28.70

IN30051314112399 PRITHWISH MANDAL
VILL UTTAR HAZIPUR CHARAKTALA PO 

DIAMOND HARBOUR WEST BENGAL 743339
35.00



IN30051314146662 KAMAL SINGH RAJAWAT
S 276 ANAND BHAWAN MALWA COUNTY A B 

BY PASS RAHU KHEDI INDORE INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA 453771

35.00

IN30051314159703 PINKY KALA
1/3102 KUNJ GALI RAM NAGAR EXTENSION 

LONI ROAD SHAHDRA DELHI 110032
630.00

IN30051314162654 S K JAIN
B 24 MPEB COLONY PRAKASH NAGAR 
MANGTHAR MAGDHAR AT SGTPS PALI 

UMARIA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA 484552
35.00

IN30051314185724
RAVEENDRA 

KAVIKONDALA

F 202 SRI SATYA RAM SAI APTS 16 2 836/5 LIC 
COLONY SAIDABAD HYDERABAD ANDHRA 

PRADESH INDIA 500059
490.00

IN30051314191546 JASHIBEN P PATEL
12 GREEN PARK SOCIETY 1 OPP TAHVKO 
PARTY PLOT MODHERA ROAD MEHSANA 

GUJARAT 384002
140.00

IN30051314239202 BISHWA BHUSHAN BHARTI
G 45 P C COLONY KANKARBAG PATNA BIHAR 

800020
280.00

IN30051314345120 BABU LAL SALECHA 5 JHURO KA BASS PALI  RAJASTHAN 306401 70.00

IN30051314347144
SHYAM MUKESHKUMAR 

BANG
LAHOTI COMPLEX VAZIRABAD NANDED 

MAHARASHTRA 431601
42.00

IN30051314347814 RAVINDER CHHABRA
HOUSE NO 5/58 PADAM NAGAR GALI NO 7  

NEW DELHI 110035
0.70

IN30051314348733
SANHITABEN 

RAJESHKUMAR 
MATHURIYA

2 SHIV DARSHAN SOC SAIDYAD VASANA 
ROAD NEAR RUTURAJ COMPLEX VADODARA 

GUJARAT 390015
70.00

IN30051314361669 SAROJ KUMAR DASH
DASCO CHAMBER HOSPITAL ROAD 1ST 
FLOOR SB MARKET COMPLEX BARGARH 

ORISSA 768028
35.00

IN30051314414445
KANABHAI ARSIBHAI 

GOJIYA

MANGALAM 172 ROYAL PUSHPA PARK 
SOCIETY STREET NO 4 NEAR KRISHNA 

SCHOOL JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA 361006
35.00

IN30051314451478 MANISH  GOYAL
55 BHAGWATI NAGAR KARTARPURA JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 302005
21.00

IN30051314491127 ANITA ANIL PATIL PATIL DARSHAN  ANIL
BLDG NO 41 ROOM NO 1169 ANNE BESANT 

RD PRABHADEVI CHS ADARSH NAGAR 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400025

28.00

IN30051314494329 MEENAL M HANDE
B 503 BLUE OASIS 2 BLUE EMPIRE COMPLEX 

MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVLI W MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400067

280.00

IN30051314498047 BINIWALE NITIN SADASHIV
C 2/1 JEEVAN SHANTI COLONY OPP 

SANTACRUZ BUSDEDOT S V ROAD MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400054

7.00

IN30051314504068 JIGNASHA D PANCHAL
462 CHARPOOL PRAJAPATI ASHRAM ROAD 

NAVSARI GUJARAT 396445
350.00

IN30051314540172 JAGDISH KUMAR
A 23 GAYATRINAGAR LINE PAR MORADABAD  

UTTAR PRADESH 244001
35.00

IN30051314562537
PUDHUSSERY VARKEY 

WILSON

S/O P K VARKEY 290/F 3 GHYAN KHAND I 
VAISHALI GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR 

PRADESH INDIA 201010
52.50

IN30051314576304 SUNITA KULDEEP SHARMA
FLAT NO B 205 AMBEJOGAI ROAD MUKTAI 

NAGAR ADITYA SANSKRUTI LATUR 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA 413512

5.60

IN30051314577243 ROHILA ANJU DEVENDRA
ROHILA DEVENDRASINH  

M

GOVT P W D REST HOUSE CAMPUS NE 
MUNICIPAL WATER TANK P W D REST HOUSE 

DAHOD GUJARAT 389151
14.00

IN30051314578613 SHERLY T FERNANDES
303 A2/12 DESHMUKH HOMES NEAR TATA 

POWER HOUSE DOMBIVLI EAST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 421201

11.90

IN30051314580173 ANITA RANI
A/526 GANDHI CHOWK KARNAL  HARYANA 

132001
84.00

IN30051314602705
VIJAY DATTATRAYA 

SAWANT
AMRUTNAGAR NAWALEWADI TAL AKOLE 
AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 422601

14.00

IN30051314635906 PRAVEEN KUMAR PASSI
A 401 GOKUL CONCORDE AGARWAL GARDEN 

PHASE 1 GOKUL TOWNSHIP BOLINJ VIRAR 
WEST MAHARAHSHTRA 401303

140.00



IN30051314672089
SUNIL VAMANRAI 

KUKADIA

JOHOTECH SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 2/B MASTER 
MIND III IT PARK ROYAL PALMS AAREY 

COLONY GOREGAON E PARK PLAZA HOTEL 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400065

70.00

IN30051314673872 PREM PATEL
PURANIK JI WADA RAJPURA BURHANPUR  

MADHYA PRADESH 450331
4.20

IN30051314733580 AVANEESH KUMAR
B/401 STELLAR KINGS COURT SECTOR 50 
NOIDA IN NOIDA NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 

INDIA 201303
9.10

IN30051314735516 SATISH VASANT TASE
H 1/906 MANIK MOTI COMPLEX PUNE 

SATARA ROAD KATRAJ CHOWK KATRAJ PUNE 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411046

35.00

IN30051314765245 NALLASAMY RAMARAJU
10 AKIL MEDU FIRST STREET ERODE  

TAMILNADU 638001
70.00

IN30051314783058 RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA
6/11/ 198 B HAIDERGANJ FAIZABAD  UTTAR 

PRADESH 224001
35.00

IN30051314831198 RAKESH  L BALWADKAR
H NO 465 SR NO 42/18 BALEWADI PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA 411045
42.00

IN30051314837712
GULABRAO VINAYAKRAO 

BABAR
94/A VINAYAK NIVAS GANGAPURI WAI WAI 

MAHARASHTRA 412803
112.00

IN30051314869302 ANUJA AVINASH KULKARNI
AVINASH RAMKRISHNA 

KULKARNI
A/11 G G L COLONY VALIA ROAD 
ANKLESHWAR  GUJARAT 393002

70.00

IN30051314894072
KALIPILLAI PADMANABAN 

KARTHIKEYAN

B S 2 BALAMURUNGAN HOMES PLOT NO 18 
1S STREET CNG COLONY 

VARADHARAJAPURAM TIRUVALLUR TAMIL 
NADU INDIA 600053

140.00

IN30051314907510 SUMAN RAI
C/O SUDHIR CHATURVEDI GALI NO 1 

RAJENDRA NAGAR SATNA MADHYA PRADESH 
485001

0.70

IN30051314948413 SALI KAVITA ISHWARLAL

C/O NANDKISHOR SOMAJI KHEDKAR 
JIVESHWAR PLOTNO4NUTAN VARSHA 

COLONY NEAR MAHABAI JALGAON 
MAHARASHTRA 425001

21.00

IN30051314955002
RAMCHANDRA EKNATH 

BUCHADE
AP PALUS VIDYANAGAR DIST SANGLI PALUS 

MAHARASHTRA 416310
7.00

IN30051314973593
ACHALA ANANDMURTI 

JOSHI

SRINIKETAN SANGAM HSG SOC NR NEAR 
WANLESSWADI SANGLI ROAD MIRAJ 

MAHARASHTRA 416410
7.00

IN30051314983189
KASHMIRA MUKESH 

BHANDARI

BB 75 SHREE RANG KRISHANA BUNGLOWS NR 
RAJ RATNA BUNGLOWS PO ZADESHWAR OPP 

SAI KRUPA BUNGLOW BHARUCH GUJARAT 
INDIA 392011

70.00

IN30051314985418 JAGADEESWARI M
17 6TH CROSS AKSHAYA NAGAR I BLOCK 

RAMAMURTHY NAGAR BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA 560016

7.00

IN30051315045263
PRAVIN GAJANAN 

DHUMAL

F NO 304/B SIDDHIVINAYAK APPT KASAM 
BHAT URAN RAIGAD THANE MAHARASHTRA 

INDIA 400702
24.50

IN30051315074807 SANJAYKUMAR RATHOD

A 6 NEEJDHAM APPARTMENTS NEAR NILAM 
APARTMENT CHAR RASTA BODAKDEV  NEAR 
JUDGES BUNGLOW AHMADABAD GUJARAT 

INDIA 380054

700.00

IN30051315078577
RAVINDRAKUMAR S 

MUGALE

COAXIAL DEPARTMENT 1 ST FLOOR POLYCAB 
INDUSTRIES DAMAN VILLAGE KADIYA DAMAN 

DAMAN UT OF DAMAN AND DIU 396210
14.00

IN30051315089378
ANIRUDH VITHAL 

MAVINKURVE
433/14 SARASWAT COLONY SOMAWAR PETH 

PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411001
7.00

IN30051315192150
GANESH MURLIDHAR 

JAGNADE

FLAT NO 12 SANSKRUTI APT WING A OFF 
GAJANAN TUKARAM NAGAR PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA 410506
91.70

IN30051315193228 AMIT SRIVASTAVA
M 102 BDA COLONY BDA COMPLEX 

NAYAPURA LALGHATI NEXT TO RAJEEV 
ROSERY BOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462032

210.00



IN30051315252196 SHASHANK D MEWADA
3 GANESH DESAI CHAWL OPP THAKKAR APT 

ASHOKVAN BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400066

30.80

IN30051315278566
SANJAY BHUJANGRAO 

ZAMBRE
MADHURI SANJAY 

ZAMBRE
SR 209/1 SAMBHAJI NAGAR BHOSARI PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA 411039
70.00

IN30051315303959
KALPANABEN RAJESHBHAI 

DAVE
74/74/03 HAVALI DARSHAN NEW COLONY 

GIDC ANKLESHWAR GUJRAT 393002
49.00

IN30051315413144 SHYAM SUNDAR KAR

SATTIKARI BALARAMPUR JOYBALARAMPUR 
PURBA MEDINIPUR NEAR SATTIKARI PRIMARY 

SCHOOL PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL 
INDIA 721137

17.50

IN30051315418228
UTTEKAR SACHIN 

DATTATRAYA

FL 3 WING 4 UJWAL TERRACE S NO 18 PART 
RAIKAR NAGAR DHAYARI PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA 411041
75.60

IN30051315453625
LATA PANDURANG 

YERAWAR
JILLEWAR COMPLEX MARWAD GALLI SARAFA  

NANDED MAHARASHTRA 431604
51.10

IN30051315458744 BHAVIN J RUPERA
13 14 BANKERS STAFF COLONY V V NAGAR 

RD ANAND GUJARAT 388001
10.50

IN30051315496292 PRAVEEN KUMAR MURTHY
2793/K 18 2ND MAIN 5TH CROSS 

CHAMUNDIPURAM MYSORE KARNATAKA 
570004

0.70

IN30051315496322
RAJESHKUMAR 

RAMSHANKAR DAVE
G 1 AKSHARDEEP SOCIETY GIDC 
ANKLESHWAR  GUJARAT 393002

52.50

IN30051315550200
RAKESHKUMAR 

CHANDRAKANT DESAI

SF 201 BALAJI ARCADE VIP ROAD 
KARELIBAUG NR HDFC BANK BARODA 

GUJARAT 390018
0.70

IN30051315618656 SABYASACHI DEBNATH
FLAT NO 403 TOWER CORAL NRI HEIGHT NRI 

CITY MAINAWATI MARG KANPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH INDIA 208002

7.00

IN30051315628812
HARJIVAN SHIVLAL 

ZALARIA

PLOT NO 67 B WARD 7 C NEAR SARASWATI 
SHISHUVIHAR SCHOOL GURUKUL ROAD 

GANDHIDHAM KUTCH 370201
133.00

IN30051315666332
JIGNESHBHAI A 
CHAPANERIA

4 KOTAK STREET SAUBHAGYA APPT RAJKOT 
GUJARAT 360001

700.00

IN30051315728604 MIRZA WASIM AFZAL
KAMANAGAR PORA NEAR JAMIA MASJID 

SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR 192000
1400.00

IN30051315734434 L INDRAJITH
S/O N LAKSHMAN LAKSHMIKANTHA NILAYA 

1ST B CROSS BEHIND WATER TANK MARUTHI 
NAGAR TUMKUR KARNATAKA INDIA 572102

35.00

IN30051315752276 SHASHI KUMAR
SAIDPUR NHAR ROAD TOWN/VILL SADAR 

ANCHAL PATNA DIST PA NEAR LAL NURSING 
HOME PATNA BIHAR INDIA 800004

280.00

IN30051315756350 HAZEL ARANHA
31 G WOUSTAIN VILLA NEAR JUHU CHURCH 

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400049
700.00

IN30051315805380 DHARMENDRA SAXENA
804 8TH FLOOR SIDBI OFFICERS QRTR 25 

VEERA DESAI ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400053

35.00

IN30051315917343
SHOBHA VAIJNATH 

ZARKAR
C/O PRAGATI CITY CABLE PARLI VAIJNATH  

MAHARASHTRA 431515
350.00

IN30051315946460 SYED IMRAN ALI
134/74 MOH AKALI BRL KOTWALI BAREILLY 

UTTAR PRADESH 243001
406.00

IN30051315951186
RAJENDRA RAGHUNATH 

SONAWANE

3RD FLOOR NO B 14 OFFICERS QRTS 12 
KESHAVRAO KHADE ROAD TARDEO MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA 400034
30.10

IN30051315952935 MUKESH KUMAR LOHIA
SEHLA RATANGARH CHURU CHURU  

RAJASTHAN 331022
525.00

IN30051316029568
RAJUSINGH DALUSINGH 

RAJPUT

RAJARAM SINDE CHAWL SHASTRI NAGAR R 
NO 150 DHARAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 

400017
6.30

IN30051316042645
SHARWAN KUMAR 

KUMAWAT
SANTOSHI NAGAR SHEOGANJ  RAJASTHAN 

307027
3.50

IN30051316081699
ANANTRAO SHIVARAM 

MAHAJAN
AARTI ANANTRAO 

MAHAJAN

AKSHAR PLOT NO 43 JAYARAM NGR 
SOYGAON MALEGAON NASHIK 

MAHARASHTRA 423203
21.00



IN30051316130877 M AHAMED BASHEER
MADASSERY OLINKARA ERAVIMANGALAM 

MALAPPURAM DT KERALA 679340
70.00

IN30051316213925 DHIRENDRA KESARWANI
MOHALLA PAHALWARA NEAR NISHANT 

LADGE BALRAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH 271201
105.00

IN30051316255268 SHUBHRA JAIN
3 311 KOTWALI WARD HANUMANTAL 

JABALPUR JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH 
482001

140.00

IN30051316277437 SUKALYAN GHOSHAL
23/V/1 DURGAPRASANNA PARAMHANSA 

ROAD KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700047
35.00

IN30051316297662 PAWAN SHARMA
C/O CAREER ZONE RAMBAGH BIJNOR UTTAR 

PRADESH 246701
17.50

IN30051316343946 NAWAL KISHORE PANDEY
C/O ANIRUDH PANDEY LAXMIPUR 
BHAIROGANJ WEST CHAMPARAN 

BHAIROGANJ BIHAR 845106
105.00

IN30051316363934 RAVI KUMAR KOTA
FLAT NO 101 YAGANTI NEST BRODIPET 6/15  
GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 522002

105.00

IN30051316390893 DHARMENDRA KUMAR
BP ASSOCIATES ANAND MANGAL SQUARE 
SECOND FLOOR SF ROAD SILIGURI WEST 

BENGAL 734405
2.10

IN30051316452390 PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO
AT BABUABAGICHA COX COLONY PO 

INDUSTRIA ESTATE JHARSUGUDA ORISSA 
768203

175.00

IN30051316511823 KAVI DUTT
H NO 4646 MOH MUKTIWARA REWARI 

HARYANA 123401
98.00

IN30051316512427 G MADHU
T C 26/14691 AKSHAYA OLD P T I LANE 

CONVENT ROAD TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 
KERALA 695035

70.00

IN30051316518204 RAJIV MADAAN
101 SHYAM PARK MAIN SAHIBABAD 

GHAZIABAD  UTTAR PRADESH 201005
105.00

IN30051316582627 ANILKUMAR V
KIDANGIL THEKKETHIL AYATHIL SNEHA 
NAGAR 252 AYATHIL KOLLAM KOLLAM 

KERALA 691017
1.40

IN30051316600448 SREEHARI P
VISUAL GRAPHICS COMPUTING SERVICES C4 

2C6 GAYATHRI 3RD FLOOR TECHNOPARK 
CAMPUS TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695581

17.50

IN30051316660838 SELEENA RETNAKARAN
KRISHNA THOTTUMMUGHATHU 

ERAVIPURAM PO  KOLLAM KERALA 691011
105.00

IN30051316677368 SOUMYA CHATTERJEE
A/4 BALITIKURI GOVT QTR PO BALITIKURI 

HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711113
1.40

IN30051316682806 ELIZA JOANITA DSILVA
MAGDELENE C 

FERNANDES

199 P D MELLO ROAD 2ND FLR ROOM NO 28 
29 FORT OPP ST GEORGE HOSPITAL MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA 400001
539.00

IN30051316706126 K SUTHA
9 MURUGALAYAM NAGAR NATHAVELI ROAD 

CUDDALORE TAMILNADU 607002
70.00

IN30051316719306 KRISHNAKUMAR K A
KIZHAKKE PISHARAM HOUSE KALADY P O 
CHENGAL ERNAKULAM KALADY KERALA 

683574
17.50

IN30051316799449 KULDIP RAI SHARMA
H NO 171/1 MO GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR 

KHANNA PUNJAB 141401
2.80

IN30051316853063
VENKATESWARA REDDY 

SANGU
30/677/1 BOMMALASATRAN NANDYAL 
KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH 518502

10.50

IN30051316871850
BALASAHEB ARJUN 

DEVRAM
360 NARASINH MANDIR JAVALIL PARISIR 

SIRSAW MAHARASHTRA 413505
7.00

IN30051316873322 AJAY NARAYAN PATIL
2617 KATHALE BOL BARSHI  MAHARASHTRA 

413401
4.90

IN30051316897972 RANJAN GUNJAL
F8 34 GODREJ HILL SIDE COLONY 

PIROJSHANAGAR VIKHROLI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400074

280.00

IN30051316966472 RAVI CHAUHAN
SADARPUR SECTOR 45 G B NAGAR NOIDA 

UTTAR PRADESH 201301
56.00



IN30051316971273
GOSWAMI NIRAVBHARTHI 

HAMIRBHARTHI

QUATER NO 7 BLOCK NO A3 SANTIVAN 
COLONY NANA KAPAYA MUNDRA KACHCHH 
GUJARAT MUNDRA GUJARAT INDIA 370421

35.00

IN30051316974762 ACHALKUMAR P JOSHI
7 SHITAL B/H GOVT GODOWN JALALPORE  

NAVSARI GUJARAT 396445
70.00

IN30051316977667 PRASHANT R

NO 303 THIRD FLR 5TH MAIN  7TH CROSS 
SONESTA RESIDENCY APPARTMENT 
KAGGADASAPURA MALLESHAPALYA 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560075

74.20

IN30051316983020 U LEELAKUMAR
7/111 BABANAGAR 3RD MAIN ROAD 

VILLIVAKKAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600049
28.00

IN30051316997225
DIPALI DEVIDAS 
CHENDIYEKAR

APARNARAJ CHS A/3 ROOM NO 205 SECOND 
FLOOR GHOLAI NAGAR KALWA E THANE 

MAHARASHTRA 400605
70.00

IN30051317006170 VIJAY RAJ JAISWAL
NO 6 NEXT TO ROASE GARDEN KOTNUR 

MAIN ROAD JP NAGAR 8TH PHASE 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560076

28.00

IN30051317013599
SHANKAR BENIRAM 

CHOUDHARI
SHIKSHK COLONY CHANDANI CHOWK SATARA 

MAYANI MAAHRASHTRA 415102
5.60

IN30051317043867 SHAH NAWAZ ALAM
C/O FAKHRE ALAM GRAM CHHATA PO 

CHAPIA THANA HUSENGANJ  SIWAN BIHAR 
841226

700.00

IN30051317054685 AMEER MANNETH
MANNETH H MEENADATHUR PO 
MALAPPURAM KERALA 676309

140.00

IN30051317079748
VENKATESHWARLU 

PISIPATI

S O P L P SARMA 14 25 MADHUSUDHAN NA 
OPP MADHUSUDHAN NAGAR COMMUNITY 

HALL MALKAJGIRI K V RANGAREDDY ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA 500047

70.00

IN30051317091942 SUMIT KUMAR BHATIA
C 6A/97 C JANAKPURI DELHI NEW DELHI 

110058
17.50

IN30051317198947 ATUL JI SINHA
QTR NO I 994 HINDALCO COLONY WARD 7 

RENUKOOT SONEBHADRA RENUKOOT UTTAR 
PRADESH 231217

105.00

IN30051317224152 MOHAN KUMAR
ORISSA POLICE HOUSING CORPN BUDHARAJA  

SAMBALPUR ORISSA 768004
140.00

IN30051317294862 RINKY JAIN B 3 KRISHNA NAGAR  DELHI 110051 52.50

IN30051317308213 SHANE ROZARIO
GLEN VIEW HOUSE VALLARPADAM P O  

ERNAKULAM KERALA 682031
210.00

IN30051317344372 VED VYAS

104 L TOWER L IITL NIMBUS HYDE PARK 
SECTOR 78 NOIDA UP SECTOR 76 METRO 
STATION NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 

201301

56.00

IN30051317442238 SARASWATI BHOI
C/O RABINDRA KUMAR MOHANTY BUDHA 

BIHAR GOPALGAON BALASORE ORISSA 
756001

35.00

IN30051317452344 HARSNA ANAND MODI
J/11 FLAT NO 16 JALMANDIR CHS BANGUR 

NAGAR GOREGAON MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400090

350.00

IN30051317476613 JAIRAM KAHAR
VILL HUSANPUR VIPHAN PO HUSANPUR 

VIPHAN  AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 
224122

21.00

IN30051317496088 NAVEEN SURENDRAN
15/784 SURAPAMA VAZJITJACAID  

TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695010
3.50

IN30051317497226 VIJAYALAKSHMI
4 ANURU CHINTHAMANI TATUK KOLAR 

DISTRICT  CHINTAMANI KARNATAKA 563125
140.00

IN30051317503427 KRISHNA KALI ROY

ITD CEMENTATION INDIA LTD 
AA027/PATHANKOT VARDAN RESORT NEAR 

SHIVSHAKTI ELECTRICLES PATHANKOT 
PUNJAB 145101

17.50

IN30051317512137
NILESH SHIVAJIRAO 

KAMTHE

25 GAONTHAN NEAR RAM PATEL TEMPLE 
KHALAD TALUKA PURANDHAR DISTRICT PUNE 

PUNE MAHARASHTRA 412301
21.00



IN30051317556326 MANUBHAI S PATEL
AT THALOTA TA VISNAGAR DIST MEHSANA  

THALOTA GUJARAT 384315
35.00

IN30051317567156 HARI RAM MAURYA

PD 216 HINDALCO COLONY RENUKOOT 
SONEBHADRA B/H HINDALCO PRIMARY 

SCHOOL UNIT 1 RENUKOOT UTTAR PRADESH 
231217

42.70

IN30051317624433 RAJNISH KUMARI
HOUSE NO C/592 OMEKS SITI PS ASHIYANA 

NEAR DR AMBEDKER UNIVERSITY LUCKNOW 
UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 226025

245.00

IN30051317701068 ANKIT SINGHAI

5TH FLOOR B BLOCK IVY COMPTECH PVT LTD 
DIVYASREE OMEGA HI TECH CITY ROAD 

KONDAPUR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 
INDIA 500081

21.00

IN30051317709392 PRABHAKAR SINGH
A 7 OLD COLONY KALAGARH AFZALGARH  

BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH 246142
70.00

IN30051317716728 MADHU GARODIA
12/2 BASANT VIHAR KANKE ROAD 

UNIVERSITY GONDA RANCHI JHARKHAND 
834008

490.00

IN30051317754122 S O THIPPESH
S/O ONKAPAIAH S M 2082 3 MAIN 3 CROSS 

MCC  DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA 577004
3.50

IN30051317755620 SANTOSH KUMAR

INDERPRASTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 63 
SITE 4 SURYA NAGAR FLYOVER RD 

SAHIDABAD GZD NEAR BIKANER SHOP 
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201001

140.00

IN30051317870592 HARSHALA ARUN GURAV
52/1509 PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST 
NEAR GARDEN MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 

400075
0.70

IN30051317891194 NAVEEN KUMAR
A 1767 SECOND FLOOR REAR SIDE GREEN 

FIELD COLONY NEAR N H P C CHOWK 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA 121003

35.00

IN30051317935656 SONALI AMOL PHADE
AMOL MEDICAL 4075/1A1 MAHAVEER 
NAGAR  PANDHARPUR MAHARASHTRA 

413304
70.00

IN30051317959092 PRAVEEN KOTHARI
MIG/31 AVAS VIKAS  RUDRAPUR 

UTTARANCHAL 263153
12.60

IN30051318005186 DIBAKAR DAS
BUJRUKBANDHALL MOUJA J L NO 79 GAZOLE 

1 NEAR GAZOLE RURAL HOSPITAL MALDA 
WEST BENGAL 732124

2.80

IN30051318090144 RANJIT KUMAR BHAGAT
AT POST DIGHEE DIST SAHIBGANJ OPP 

DIGHEE RAIL GATE BARHARWA JHARKHAND 
816101

28.00

IN30051318134908 SHERIN MONALISHA
P 25/A NARIKELDANGA MAIN ROAD 

NARKELDANGA POST OFFICE  CALCUTTA 
WEST BENGAL 700011

14.00

IN30051318167253 G RENUKA
W/O GNANESHWAR A NO 258 ANJANI WEST 

EXTN  CHINTAMANI KARNATAKA 563125
35.00

IN30051318175800 RASHMI SAINI

1168 HASANPUR LUHARI 2 HASANPUR 
LUHARI TEHSIL SHAMALI W/O SANJAY 

KUMAR MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 
247776

189.00

IN30051318187823 RAGHAV JAGGI
3 GOKHLEY MARG INFRONT OF IFFCO OFFICE  

LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226001
700.70

IN30051318194644 SRABANI BAGCHI

BL B FL 2Q SHERWOOD ESTATE 169 NSC BOSE 
RD NARENDRAPUR RAMKRISHNAMISSION 

BLIND SCHOOL KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 
700103

140.00

IN30051318225254 VIDYANAND GANI
GANGADHAR NAGAR PAVAN PRASAD NILAYA 

NOOLVI  HUBLI KARNATAKA 580028
4.20

IN30051318269608 PURNIMA PURI SHANKER NATH PURI
W/O SHANKER NATH PURI SURYA NAGAR 
NEAR HOSPITAL AJITMAL AURAIYA UTTAR 

PRADESH 206121
210.00



IN30051318331456 P V RAM MOHAN

QTR NO 140/2 OLD OFFICERS COLONY 
DHRANGADHRA MILITARY STN 

DHRANGADHRA SURENDRANAGAR 
SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT INDIA 363310

70.00

IN30051318335004 NISHA DINESH TAMGADGE
RAJGOPALACHARI WARD CIVIL LINE  
BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA 441904

14.00

IN30051318339112 PAPIA SAMADDAR

C/O PRADIP KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 
CHAKRABORTY PAR PO NABAPALLY PS 
BARASAT NR SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL 

KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700126

16.80

IN30051318416154 RAMASAMY SIVAKUMAR
A/124 TNHB PHASE 1 VELLAIKINARU  
COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641029

70.00

IN30051318525376
SAJEEV 

CHANDRASEKHARAN

47 614 VELOOR HOUSE CUSTOMS COLONY 
POONITHURA P O ERNAKULAM KERALA 

682317
35.00

IN30051318590517 SEEMA SRIVASTAVA
C 308 NIRALA NAGAR   LUCKNOW UTTAR 

PRADESH 226020
560.00

IN30051318649245 DANTO THOMAS
MADATHIPARAMBU GURUPURAM WEST 
AVALODKUNNU PO ALAPPUZHA KERALA 

688006
154.00

IN30051318661219 S V PAULOSE
SRAMBIKUDIYIL HOUSE PULLUVAZHY PO 
PERUMBAVOOR  ERNAKULAM KERALA 

683541
35.00

IN30051318683467 PUSHKAR B LOHOKARE
RL 80 MILAPNANGAR MIDC RESD ZONE 
DOMBIVLI E DOMBIVLI MAHARASHTRA 

421203
140.00

IN30051318687462
MADANA MOHAN REDDY 

M

FLAT NO 305 AKHIL APARTMENTS 2 2 56 
RAMANTHAPUR BESIDE LAVALE RESTAURENT 

HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500013
31.50

IN30051318706258 RAMASWARUP YADAV
S/O FODARI YADAV CHIT MAKANDPUR NEAR 
CANARA BANK BHAWNATHPUR BHAGALPUR 

BIHAR 812004
31.50

IN30051318738682 JITENDRA KUMAR SINHA
S/O RAJENDRA PRASAD AT GUMTIPAR PATEL 
NAGAR NR WARISALI GANJ NEAR DEVI STHAN 

NAWADA BIHAR 805130
92.40

IN30051318753552 VIKAS KUMAR
W N 9 PADAMPUR NEAR DURGA MANDIR  
SHRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335041

25.20

IN30051318784427 NOOR AHMAD NAZRANA AHMAD
MOHALLA SUFIHATA TIWARIPUR HEAD POST 

OFFICE TIWARIPUR  GORAKHPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH 273001

6300.00

IN30051318853869 SUNIL MISRI

Q EXT 47 NEW PALAM VIHAR PHASE 1 ZON E 
VILL PRAKASHPURI TEH GURGAON ROYAL 
OAK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL GURGAON 

HARYANA 122001

140.00

IN30051319192639 SAMEER TANAJI BAGWE

ROOM NO 13 CHAWL NO 04 MAHADEV WADI 
G D AMBEKAR MARG PAREL RASHTIYA MAJD 

OOR SANGH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400012

3.50

IN30051319215260 SULBHA S PATKAR

SHRI SAI SAVLI CO HSG SOC 4 GROUND 
FLOOR SAKHARAM NAGAR DOMBIVLI W 

SAKHARAM NGR COMPLEX THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 421202

210.70

IN30051319284686 TONY GEORGE
KALLUVILA THEKKATHIL KANKUZHY 

PADAPPAKARA PO NEAR KARMALARANI 
CHURCH KARIKUZHI KOLLAM KERALA 691503

107.80

IN30051319477663 PUSHPENDRA BHUWAL
CIPLA LTD UNIT NO 6 VERNA INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE VERNA NR TITAN CHOWK SALCETE 
GOA 403722

39.20

IN30051319740217 VIMAL MEHRA
KAPOOR GALI MOH KOOCHA BEHARIPUR 

BAZARIA BAREILLY BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 
243001

70.00

IN30051319826019 PRADEEP KUMAR NAYAK
WARD NO 7 NAC UMARKOT UMARKOTE 
NOWRANGPUR NAC UMERKOTE ORISSA 

764073
7.00



IN30051319840234 C RAMASAMY
36 THIMMANAICKENPALAIYAM 

MORATTUPALAIYAM PO PERUNDURAI TK 
ERODE TAMIL NADU 638752

0.70

IN30051319856085
PRADEEP DATTARAM 

WANIVADEKAR

NEW GANJAWALA BLDG R NO 40/A ARTHUR 
RD TARDEO SANE GURUJI MARG MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA 400034
14.00

IN30051319856751 SUSHIL PUN
HOUSE NO 36 J B CANTT JHALUPARA  

SHILLONG MEGHALAYA 793002
44.80

IN30051320004786 ASHWANI KUMAR
546 SEC 25 PKL PANCHKULA HARYANA 

134113
560.00

IN30051320028011 VASAVA DEVENDRABHAI R
81 GOPALIYA TA DEDIYAPADA DIST BHARUCH 
DEVAL FALIYA DEDIYAPADA GUJARAT 393041

255.50

IN30051320045119
SAMBHAJI GANPAT 

KAVATHANKAR

A/P KHAIDWADI TAL MALVAN DIST 
SINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA 

INDIA 416606
70.00

IN30051320122005 SAUMEN MAITY
VILL PO HIATPUR  HIATPUR BAPUJI SCHOOL 

HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712412
63.00

IN30051320291218 BHAGWAN SINGH
791 G BLOCK MANGOL PURI NEAR SWEET 

SHOP NEW DELHI DELHI 110083
3.50

IN30051320385149 PARVEZ AHMAD BHAT
NUNNAR GANDERBAL SRINAGAR GANDERBAL 

GANDERBAL JAMMU & KASHMIR 191201
70.00

IN30051320404811
GAURISH DEVENDRA 

BHATIKAR

A6/13 BEST RAJDOOT CO OP HSG SOC 
GHATKOPAR E  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 

400075
49.00

IN30051320438492 VIKASH KUMAR
C/O SUBHAM TRADING CO MARWARI TOLA 
BAGAHA BAZAR BAGAHA 1 BAGAHA BIHAR 

845101
700.00

IN30051321318214 PAUL JOSEPH
VADAKKEKALAM HOUSE ST GEORGE STREET  

ALLEPPEY KERALA 688001
2.80

IN30051321441295 RESHMA S SAWANT

C/24 SHETHIA CHS DINDAYAL CROSS ROAD 
THAKUR WADI DOMBIVLI WEST BEHIND SA 

MRAT HOTEL DOMBIVLI MAHARASHTRA 
421202

7.70

IN30051383171195 KRISHNAMURTHY
LIC OF INDIA QUARTERS BH ROAD SAGAR 
SAGAR SAGAR SHIMOGA NEAR TEMPLE 

SHIMOGA KARNATAKA 577401
35.00

IN30055610048532 VIKAS TANDON
SHOP NO 6+7  , CHRIST CHURCH MARKET 

SHIWALA ROAD  KANPUR 208001
350.00

IN30055610062049 SYED ISRAR HUSAIN
H NO 803 RAJA GALI ANGOORI BAGH  

FAIZABAD 224001
210.00

IN30055610071214 KRISHAN GOPAL GUPTA
128/73 E BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR  KANPUR 

208011
2492.00

IN30055610236905 YOGESH AGARWAL HUF
135 B , MANAS VIHAR J.K.COLONY 1st , LAL 

BANGLA  KANPUR 208010
70.00

IN30055610337560 RAHUL MISHRA ROHIT MISHRA
HARBANS LAL 

MISHRA
117/P/122 KAKADEV  KANPUR 208025 33.60

IN30055610338185
VINDHYAVASINI PRASAD 

GUPTA
505 IMRATI ROAD  MIRZAPUR( U.P ) 231001 350.00

IN30057210007916
VEPPUR MARGABANDHU 

MOHAN
Door No.7, First Cross Street Mahalakshmi 

Nagar Adambakkam CHENNAI 600088
3500.00

IN30058910045232 Suresh Kumar Malhotra
HIG 943, SECTOR 3 C BLOCK, HOUSING 

BOARD COLONY RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR, 
PUNJAB 143001

17.50

IN30058910167514 BACHCHA PRASAD SINGH
VILL SAWAN VIGRAH PO MAHARAJ GANJ 

DISTT SIWAN BIHAR 841238
14.00

IN30059710047030 NAMAGIRI.S.MRS
NO.28,THIRU VENKATASAMY STREET, 
KANNABIRAN COLONY, SALIGRAMAM 

CHENNAI 600093
140.00

IN30059710062760 KOTI  RATNA  KUMARI  M
178/73,  1ST  FLOOR PEDARIYAR  KOIL  
STREET NEAR  BROADWAY  THEATRE 

CHENNAI 600001
140.00

IN30059710089233 SUBBIAH A
NEW NO.1, PILLAYAR KOIL STREET SUBBIAH 
PURAM NARANA PURAM SIVAGIRI TALUK 

TIRUNELVELI 627758
350.00



IN30059710168195
RATNAKAR KRISHNA 

BHALEKAR

301 ABHISHEK CHS,LAXMI BHAWAN 
KANDEWALI,SHRADHANAD ROAD VILE PARLE 

EAST MUMBAI 400057
826.00

IN30059710198812
Kankani Finance & 

Investment Pvt Limited
123, Ponnurangam Road West R.S.Puram  

Coimbatore 641002
140.00

IN30059710227254 THIRUMALAI SELVAN S
NO - 3/412,  KARUNEKAR STREET 

CHIRUVALLOR POLUR TALK 
THIRUVANNAMALAI 606601

0.70

IN30061010006564 R H ASHOK SURANA
KEERTHI PLAZA, II FLOOR, NAGARTHPET 

BANGALORE 560002
1750.00

IN30061010040997 M V SATYANARAYANA
ING VYSYA BANK LTD GOPAL NAGARAM 

TRUNK ROAD ONGOLE 523001
210.00

IN30061010048573 RAVINDRA BABU P

A V P AND REGIONAL HEAD ING VYSYA BANK 
LTD REGIONAL OFFICE D NO 29-4-19 

KODANDARAMIREDDY STREET 
GOVERNORPET  VIJAYAWADA 520002

19.60

IN30061010064524
NAGUMALLE 

SURYANARAYANA 
MURTHY

F-5 1ST FLOOR SAIDUTTA SOUDAM, 
CHADUVULA VARI ST WOODPETA 

ANAKAPALLI VISAKHAPATNAM 531001
350.00

IN30061010266977 B SURYA NARAYANA
DOOR NO 4/207 SALE STREET 

DHARMAVARAM ANANTAPUR DIST 515671
1680.00

IN30061010525349 D MAHAVEER CHAND 4 BINNY COLONY P B ROAD CHENNAI 600012 3178.00

IN30061010525357 M SANTOSH 4 BINNY COLONY P B ROAD CHENNAI 600012 3178.00

IN30061010627918
SIKKAKOLLI VENKATA 

NAGA HANUMAN
2-15-53/3 RAGHAVENDRA COMPLEX KOTA 

BAZZAR NARASARAOPET 522601
350.00

IN30061010645256 BOSE ANTONY
MATTATHIC HOUSE KURIANAD P OA  

KOTTATAM DIST 686636
1050.00

IN30061011013578 V GOPALACHARI
D NO 7-5-34 KAMASALPET  HINDUPUR  

ANANTAPUR DIST. 515201
108.50

IN30061011017791 SHIVAKUMAR
NO 12 CHINNE THAMTI MUDALI SOWCARPET 

CHENNAI 600079
70.00

IN30063610070491 SURESHKUMAR SHAH MINAKSHI SHAH
NR. JAIN TEMPLE , AT & PO. NAPAD,  DIST.-

ANAND 388350
2100.00

IN30063610074454
RAJENDRA KANUBHAI 

PATEL
B/8, SEVEN AVENEW B/H - 27 GAM SCHOOL 

80 FEET ROAD ANAND 388001
350.00

IN30063610294900
SARIKA DILIPKUMAR 

BHATT
SAURABHKUMAR 
DILIPBHAI BHATT

OPP. MAHADAV BRAHAMAN WADA BORSAD 
DI - ANAND 388540

2100.00

IN30063620020909 PURVI K. MODI KALPESH B. MODI
71-MANIRATNAM II B/H KUNDAN TENAMENT-

III VASNA AHMEDABAD 380007
700.00

IN30064410013274 VISHAL MAHESHWARI
ASHOK KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI

72, SATYAM ROONGTA LANE NEPEAN SEA 
ROAD  MUMBAI 400006

7000.00

IN30065210144562
PRABHABEN DHIRUBHAI 

AHIR
SAIBABA SOCIETY ASARWA  AHMEDABAD 

380016
24.50

IN30066910096082
DAGGUBATI VENKANNA 

CHOWDARY

FLATNO 106 PAVANI MOHANA'S RESIDENCY 
BANDARI LAYOUT NEAR GRAMPANCHAYAT 

NIZAMPET 500090
140.00

IN30066910187412 LALITA DEVI AGARWAL
H NO 4-2-376 KUMARPET RANI SATIJI ROAD 

ADILABAD 504001
35.00

IN30066910188584
RAMACHANDRAPURAPU 

RAMU
H NO 17-50/1 JYOTHI NAGAR NORTH 
LALLAGUDA SECUNDERABAD 500017

105.70

IN30066920027094 K LAVANYA
FLAT NO 502, 5TH FLOOR NIRVAN 

RESIDENCIAL ESTATE PAVANI ESTATES, 
KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD 500004

70.00

IN30068510498840 MENAKA BHALLA
19/201 SARAI ROHILLA OLD ROHTAK ROAD  

DELHI 110035
1967.00

IN30069310115883 SIMA DEY
96/6 SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD   HOWRAH 

711104
630.00

IN30069310118945 SHYAM SUNDER MOHTA
265,RABINDRA SARANI BLOCK E,TOP FLOOR  

KOLKATA 700007
2100.00

IN30069310137497 SIDDHARTHA DEY
96/6, SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD   HOWRAH 

711104
630.00

IN30069310159692 BINA DAS
GARIA STATION ROAD 1ST LANE 
TENTULBERIA  KOLKATA 700084

70.00



IN30070810417552 SURENDER KUMAR
VPO SUKKAR DHARAMSALA DISTT KANGRA 

DHARAMSALA  H.P. 176215
2.80

IN30070810735318 A RAMKUMAR
NO.8VELLALAR STREET MINJUR PONNERI TK 

THIRUVALLUR DT 601203
14.00

IN30070810807422 RAVI KUMAR R
17/727 GANAPATHY NAGAR VIJAMANGALAM 

ERODE 638057
0.70

IN30070810807439
ANANTHA NAKA VIKNESH 

A
32 KADALKUDI ROAD PUDUR THOOTHUKUDI 

628905
3.50

IN30070810832764 SAHAYAVIJI
26 116  H9 PANNAIYAR VILAI SOUTH 

DEVASAHAVAM MOUNT ARALVOIMOZHI 
NAGERCOIL TAMILNADU 629301

3.50

IN30070810860466 ADITYA KUMAR
OLI TOLA NEAR DURGA MANDIR PO 
CHUNAPUR KHAJANCHIHAT 854303

70.00

IN30070810877976 EDEVIN JOSE K
6 288/7 ASARIPILAVILAI MUHILANKARA 

MUHILANKARA 629164
7.00

IN30070810879319 A LEOFRANKLIN
NO 93 2  MIDDLE STREET IRUTHAYA KOVIL 

THIRUVARANGAM MUTHUKULATHUR 
THIRUVARANGAM 623712

0.70

IN30070810879327 S SUGUMARI
149/41 NESAM ILLAM RAM NAGAR II STREET 

BYE PASS ROAD MADURAI 625010
0.70

IN30070810879335 YAMINI
B/26/6 DEANS COMPOUND NEW NATHAM 

ROAD MADURAI NORTH TALLAKULAM 
625002

0.70

IN30070810879351
SARVANGAGENDRAIYER 

SUNDARSAN

12/1 OLAIPATTINAM 2ND STREET 
MUNICHALAI ROAD  MADURAI SOUTH 

625009
0.70

IN30070810909320 HEMANTA KUMAR BOro
VILL ATHIABARI S/O GIRINDRA NATH BORO 

PO BARPETA ROAD BARPETA ASSAM 781315
21.00

IN30070810925266
LAKKAVALLI VISWESWARA 

JOIS SHIVAKUMAR

15 SUSHMITHA PNB LAYOUT NEXT TO 
DOCTORS COLONY KONANAKUNTE 

BANGALORE SOUTH 560062
7.00

IN30070810973520 KISHORE XALXO
HOUSE NO. 10 SHIVAM VATIKA MOPKA, REAR 

PETROL PUMP BILASPUR, CHHATTISGARH 
495001

52.50

IN30070810981984 PAWAN KUMAR BISHNOI
JANGU MADARUPANI PEELWA JODHPUR 

LOHAWAT JODHPUR 342309
70.00

IN30070811113940 TRIPTI SHUKLA
HOUSE NO. 12-16 A 2ND FLOOR TILAK NAGAR 

WEST DELHI 110018
2.10

IN30072410090908 ANIL ARORA
H NO-1253/7 ARORA NIWAS COLONY ROAD 

MANDI DABWALI 125104
350.00

IN30072410129266 SUBHASH MAKKAR
HOUSE NO 593 SECTOR 7B FARIDABAD 

HARAYANA 121006
35.00

IN30072410144868 ASHA KHATRI S K KSHATRI
HOUSE NO WZ 27 STREET NO 2 SHIV NAGAR 

NEW DELHI 110058
140.00

IN30073210082097 SUSHIL MISHRA
303 KUNDAN PALACE NEAR AMBAR HOTEL 

MARBLES MARKET MOHANA ROAD SHAHAD ( 
WEST ) KALYAN 421001

140.00

IN30073210103498 THAKUR MANUJA
305  KAMDAR COMPLEX SEWASADAN SQUAR 

C A ROAD NAGPUR 440018
71.40

IN30074910203288 JAGDISH SINGH GITA JAGDISH SINGH
SALIM MANZIL ROOM NO 6 2ND FLOOR 
BLOCK NO 3 KISAN NAGAR NO 2 WAGLE 

ESTATE THANE 400604
35.00

IN30074910411110 BHOJA  MENKA  POOJARY
SANKALP  2ND C/102  PIMPRIPADA  CORNER 

OFF  A K V MARG  MALAD  EAST MUMBAI 
400097

70.00

IN30074910421877 KASWARAJU  V  S  RAMESH
18-1-612/B,UPSTAIRS, BHAVANI NAGAR, 

CHITTOR DIST, TIRUPATHI , ANDHRA 
PRADESH 517501

17.50

IN30075710977496 UMESH CHANDRA GUPTA
C/O R.D GUPTA BEHIND RAILWAY STATION 
PO RINGAS DIST SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332404

350.00

IN30075711335045
CHAITANYA ASHOK 

GOGATE
ALAKA ASHOK GOGATE

ASHOK GAJANAN 
GOGATE

11 SNEHASHREE DEVARSHINAGAR 
PANCHPAKHADI THANE WEST 400602

1050.00

IN30075711391558 V KRISHNAMURTHY L VALLIAMMAL
4/13 GLASS VIEW PESTOM SAGAR ROAD 3 

TILAK NAGAR PO MUMBAI 400089
3717.00



IN30075711412820
PRAMOD KUMAR 

AGARWAL
R-203 ROHIT A.C MARKET RING ROAD SURAT 

395002
1617.00

IN30077310000447 SWAPNA PAUL
C/O TULSIDAS PAUL UMBRELLA P LTD 4. 

PANDIT PURUSHOTTAM ROY STREET, 
CALCUTTA  700007

560.00

IN30077310008113
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

KUNDU
1/1G JAHARLAL DUTTA LANE ULTADANGA  

KOLKATA 700067
35.00

IN30077310012798 KALPANA DEVI MALL
216 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA   

700007
700.00

IN30077310076972 NISHA JAIN
C/O-SANJAY KR. BAGRA 11,HARDUTT RAI 
CHAMARIA ROAD 2ND FLOOR,' B' BLOCK 

HOWRAH 711101
700.00

IN30077310094212 ARUP SAHA
46/C/40,BIPLABI BARIN GHOSH SARANI   

KOLKATA 700054
70.00

IN30077310164545 SANATAN SAMANTA
VILL- MURALIBAR P.O- BAGNAN P.S- BAGNAN 

DIST- HOWRAH 711303
140.00

IN30077310179742 ARCHANA ROY
C/O.- SUBIMAL KANTI ROY 68, NANDAN 

KANAN, RAHARA 24 PARGANAS (N) KOLKATA 
700118

140.00

IN30077310183434 ASHOK KUMAR ROY
NEAR INGIT CLUB, INDA P.O- INDA 

KHARAGPUR PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 721305
1858.50

IN30077310200526 ASHOK SAHA
3/1/14, BELIAGHATA MAIN ROAD   KOLKATA 

700085
7.00

IN30077310231007 AMANULLA LASKAR
VI+PO- CHAMPAHATI NATARAJ TAILOR  24 

PGS (S) 743330
70.00

IN30077310231986 NABANITA GHOSH
30/1/2, UMA CHARAN BOSE LANE SHIBPUR  

HOWRAH 711102
70.00

IN30077310232284
PRAVIN KUMAR 

SINGHANIA
C/O.- SHREE BALAJI AZAD CHOWK 33, 

DEOGHAR JHARKHAND 814112
77.00

IN30077310233136 PRONOTI BARMAN
JAGACHA G.I.P. COLONY, WARD NO.- 47 

JAGACHA HOSPITAL ROAD HOWRAH 711112
140.00

IN30077310243630 RITA MITRA
184/A, SISIR BAGAN ROAD P.S.- BEHALA  

KOLKATA 700034
140.00

IN30077310268742 PRADIPTA BASU
FLAT.- C 202, APARNAA REGENCY 43, DEY 
STREET BATHTALA, SERAMPORE KOLKATA 

712201
35.00

IN30078110034525
KRISHAN KUMAR 

CHAUHAN
2976 SECTOR-23 GURGAON HARYANA 

121001
140.00

IN30078110072485 MUKESH YADAV
VILL- KADIPUR PO- BASAI GURGAON 

HARYANA 122001
140.00

IN30078110082783 S. B. L MONGA
HOUSE NO. 2171 SECTOR-8  FARIDABAD 

121006
35.00

IN30085310216434 KAMLESH KADIA
E 271 BANK COLONY MURLIPURA SCHEME 

JAIPUR JAIPUR 302039
66.50

IN30085310303110 V M MUTHUVAEL
476 AGRAHARAM STREET ALLAHABAD BANK 

ERODE ERODE 638001
7.00

IN30086110088502 DILIP KUMAR
B-28 Gopal Nagar Ext. (Near,Mitron Extn) 

Najafgarh New Delhi 110043
245.00

IN30086110098772 V. NARAYANAN N. P. PARVATHI 217 C4 C Janak Puri New Delhi 110058 332.50

IN30087020014923 PREM  KUMAR  SACHDEVA 3 , INDIRA  VIHAR.  DELHI 110009 140.00

IN30088813009752 SMITABEN M SHUKLA SMITABEN M SHUKLA
C/O M/S C J PATEL   COMPANY M G ROAD  

SAGAR MP 470002
1120.00

IN30088813517634 KAMNI SAXENA
POCKET I 87C DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI . 

110095
35.00

IN30088813696199 SUMITRA SUREKA
A.R SUREKA & CO. , CHOUDHARY MARKET, 
1ST FLOOR, SUTAPATTY, MUZAFFARPUR, 

BIHAR 842001
70.00

IN30088813904946 BABULAL R LUNKAD KAMALADEVI B LUNKAD
BABULAL RAGHUNATHMALI LUNKAD 

MAHENDRAKAR CIRCLE CROSS 
BASAVESHWAR ROAD GADAG 582101

14.00

IN30088814403279 MALKIAT KAUR
10 ,ANAND NAGAR A PATIALA PUNJAB 

PATIALA 147001
245.00



IN30088814403607 MANJU DEVI
162,GIRIRAJ NAGAR BRAHMAN KI THADI, 
NEW SANGANER ROAD MANSAROWAR, 

JAIPUR 302020
700.00

IN30088814544143 ALOK KUMAR BAJAJ
C/O. RAMESH & CO. UPPER BAZAR J.J.ROAD 

RANCHI 834001
105.00

IN30088814598914
MR.  PADAM  CHAND  

SHARMA
2341,  SECTOR   7, AWAS VIKAS  COLONY 

SIKANDARA AGRA 282007
700.00

IN30088814607393 KIRAN KUNDE SWATI KIRAN KUNDE
THE FEDRAL BANK LTD 5 CENTRAL BAZAR 

ROAD RAMDASPETH NAGPUR 440010
4200.00

IN30088814817986
JAMNADAS HUNDRAJ 

AHUJA
FLAT NO. 3 VRINDAVAN C.H.S RACCA COLONY 

SHARANPUR ROAD    NASIK 422002
17969.00

IN30088814957193 RAMESH KUMAR BAROLIA
SHREE HANUMAN TEXTILE SUTAPATTY 
MUZAFFARPUR MUZAFFARPUR 842001

1050.00

IN30088814978469 SUNIL KUMAR BHANDARI 451 KATJU NAGAR   RATLAM MP 457001 70.00

IN30089610053396 TONY CHACKO
ELLATHUKUDY HOUSE KUTHUKUZHY P O 

KOTHAMANGALAM  686691
154.00

IN30089610095063 FELIX G ROSE
KATTARKUDIYIL HOUSE KADAVOOR P O 

THEKKEPUNNAMATTOM ERNAKULAM DT 
686671

42.70

IN30089610096067 KANHAIYA PRASAD SINGH
C/O AMIT CARGO CARRIERS 24/1990 DLD 

BUILDING INDIRA GANDHI ROAD W ISLAND 
KOCHI 682003

70.00

IN30089610153053 REENA JOSEPH
PUTHUPARAMPIL KURUVAMUZHY ERUMELY 

P O KOTTAYAM DT 686509
384.30

IN30089610153263 JESSY JOSE VITHAYATHIL
VITHAYATHIL HOUSE III/597  CONVENT ROAD 

NORTH PARAVOOR ERNAKULAM DIST  
KERALA 683513

7.00

IN30089610230652 SHERLY JOHNY A V JOHNY
ANATHAZHATH HOUSE CONVENT ROAD 

NORTH PARUR ERNAKULAM 683513
175.00

IN30089610284145 ROSAMMA MATHEW
CHERIPURAM PONKUNNAM P P ROAD P P 

ROAD 686506
1050.00

IN30089610300165 RADHAKRISHNAN  M K
MAILADUPARA HOUSE CHAKOMPATHAL P O 

VAZHOOR KOTTAYAM 686517
34.30

IN30089610302072 DEEPA MATHACHAN
KODIYAN HOUSE CHENDAMANGALAM P O N 

PARUR N PARUR 683512
35.00

IN30089610308207 KURUVILLA JACOB SHEELA KURUVILLA
BLOCK 1A STAR PARK CHETTICHIRA ROAD 

VYTILLA COCHIN KERALA 682019
35.00

IN30089610349673
JAYAPRAKASH 

NARAYANANUNNI 
RAMAKRISHNAN

OLIPARAMBU HOUSE 19/229 P D ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY KOCHI 682006

6.30

IN30089610354330 SAJI MATHEW
MULLOOR HOUSE KUNNALAKAR ROAD 

MARADU P O ERNAKULAM 682304
70.00

IN30089610356444 SANTHOSH J MATTAM
MATTATHIL, KALLANIYEL KURIANAD PO 

KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686636
70.00

IN30089610369165 KUMARASWAMY R S
NO 88/37/1 VELLALAR NORTH STREET 

VADASERY AGAJTHEESHWARAM 
KANAYAKUMARI DIST 629001

3.50

IN30089610400460 LEELAMMA JOSEPH
AMBALATHINKAL HOUSE THELLAKOM PO 

KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686016
3.50

IN30089610400638 JOHNSON CHACKO
NARAKA THUNGAL HOUSE MUTTOM PO 

MUTTOM MUTTOM 685587
33.60

IN30089610402308 MAHENDRAN K
189 A, VAITHIYANATHA PURAM BEACH ROAD 

NAGERCOIL KANYAKUMARI 629002
10.50

IN30089610409645 TOM VARGHESE
VATHALLOOR(H) ANAKKAL P O KANJIRAPALLY 

KOTTAYAM(D) 686507
28.70

IN30089610411163 NASAR S
DARUSALAM VALIYAKANDAM KUMILY P O 

IDUKKI DIST 685509
70.00

IN30089610423755 SINDHU ANIL
SHREYAS RAMAMANGALAM ERNAKULAM 

ERNAKULAM 682002
12.60

IN30089610454500 M J THOMAS
MANIYAMKOTTUMOOLAYIL HOUSE 
KANJIRAMATTAM P O ERNAKULAM 

ERNAKULAM 682315
28.00

IN30089610463193 PARASMAL R JAIN
SUBHASH CHOWK MAHAVEER ROAD 
RANEBENNUR RANEBENNUR 581115

140.00



IN30089610464964
JAMALPURAM RANJITH 

KUMAR
H NO 1-322/1 NARSAMPET WARANGAL 

WARANGAL 506132
7.00

IN30089610464999
PRADEEP KUMAR 
RAGHAVAN NAIR

AMBATTU MANGARAM KONNI 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689691

419.30

IN30089610468084 GRACIAN JOSEPH
VETTIKKATTU HOUSE CHIRAKADAVU P O 

KANJIRAPPALLY KOTTAYAM 686520
490.00

IN30089610472454 SREELATHA V NEELAKANDAN C
SANATHANA H-41 A K G NAGAR WEST 

YAKKARA PALAKKAD 678001
118.30

IN30089610507057 SONY MATHEW
KUZHIKATTU HOUSE NEYYASSERY P O 

KARIMANNOOR THODUPUZHA KERALA 
685581

1260.00

IN30089610512866 RAJENDRA PRASAD
VALLABHAM PADA NORTH 

KARUNAGAPPALLY PO KOLLAM, KERALA 
690518

9.80

IN30094010145756 DEEPAK AGARWAL
HOUSE NO.7389-A ROSHAN BHAVAN RAM 

GALI REWARI 123401
70.00

IN30094010344075 SANJUKTA ACHARYA MANNU ACHARYA
B - 105 ADARSH NAGAR KUSMUNDA KORBA 

(C.G) 495454
220.50

IN30095810059678 LAKSHMAN PRASAD SINGH
76/B, SAHAPUR ROAD GROUND FLOOR 

BEHALA KOLKATA 700038
70.00

IN30095810134198 RAJ MONDAL
BHUPATINAGAR P.S. CHINSURAH  HOOGHLY 

712103
65.10

IN30095810162414 SANKAR DAS
NEW HASIMARA P.O. HASIMARA  DIST- 

JALPAIGURI 735215
157.50

IN30096610077997 SURJIT SINGH ALAG HARJIT KAUR
353 SARASWATI BHANDAR COLONY GANDHI 

NAGAR DELHI 110031
3.50

IN30096610081534 SHAILENDRA THUKRAL M-53 KIRTI NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110015 700.00

IN30096610107947 NEELAM SINGH
903 SHIVALIK APARTMENTS SECTOR- 46 

FARIDABAD (HARYANA) 121006
1344.00

IN30096610119909 JITENDER NATH
F- 1163 3RD FLOOR CHITTRANJAN PARK  

NEWDELHI 110019
35.00

IN30096610129463 SUDESH KUMAR
4 BODY GUARD RAJPUR ROAD DEHRADUN 

248001
140.00

IN30096610132194 PRITIKA MITTAL
10697/6 TANDOORAN BAZAR AMBALA 

AMBALA CITY(HARYANA) 134003
70.00

IN30096610149029 HIMANGSU KUILA
RAMKRISHNA PALLY INDA PO- KHARAGPUR 

W BENGAL. 721305
140.00

IN30096610156502 RAJIV MANCHANDA A-324-A DERAWAL NAGAR  DELHI 110009 10.50

IN30096610159032 GOPAL DAS MAHESHWARI
7/10 MODEL TOWN GALI NO.1 

BAHADURGARH (HARYANA) 124507
70.00

IN30096610295624
ANOOP KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA

397 A ISMAILPUR BEHIND OF DAV INTER 
COLLAGE WARD NO-67 GORAKHPUR UTTAR 

PARDESH 273005
14.00

IN30096610375712 RICHA CHUGH
S- 431 GREATER KAILASH PART- I NEW DELHI 

110048
70.00

IN30097410083526 MALTI ARVIND SANGHVI
9 BANK OF INDIA SCOLONY, OPP. D.K.V. 

HOSPITAL BH. AKRAM HOTEL JAMNAGAR 
361008

35.00

IN30097410102183 SANGHVI BHAVNA DIPAK
SANGHVI DIPAK 

ANANTRAI
601, LAIK VIEW APARTMENT, A-17, DIGVIJAY 

PLOT,  JAMNAGAR. 361005
338.80

IN30097410418194 USHA V. PARMAR
`MURLIDHAR', GOPALNAGAR MAIN ROAD,  

RAJKOT. 360002
4900.00

IN30097410457112
SAROJBEN RAJESHKUMAR 

PITRODA
25/26, JAY BHARAT SOCIETY, RATANPAR,  

JORAVARNAGAR. 363020
70.00

IN30097410464866
MOTIRAM GANESOMAL 

TAILRAMANI
'GURUKRIPA', SAHAJANAND SOCIETY NO. 2, 

BLOCK NO. 81, JUNAGADH. 362001
14.00

IN30097410488973 PARESH MANILAL SHAH
JAIL CHOWK, LAKHTAR NO UTARO,  

SURENDRANAGAR. 363001
1134.00

IN30097410507339 JAYSHUKH N. BATHANI
TINAVALA FARM, ZANZARDA ROAD,  

JUNAGADH. 362001
700.00

IN30097410677659
PRATOSHKUMAR 

CHOUBEY

STATE BANK OF INDIA, SAMAKHIALI BRANCH, 
TAL. BHACHAU, DIST. KUTCH, SAMAKHIALI. 

370150
350.00

IN30097410704151 BHUPESHWAR PRAJAPATI 196- HUSENPUR,   BALLIA 221717 1155.00

IN30097410711890
RAJESHKUMAR H. 

DHORIYA
KADIAWAD, MADHANI STREET,  JAMNAGAR. 

361001
70.00



IN30097410719587 MUKESH MAVJIBHAI DESAI
C/O ANKUR OIL MILLS, B/H GEB OFFICE, 

BEDESHWAR, JAMNAGAR. 361006
630.00

IN30097410768405 NAYANA NITIN PATEL
KSHITIJ - 3 2ND FLOOR SUBHASH NAGAR 

PLOT NO 21 8 /B GANDHIDHAM 
GANDHIDHAM 370201

350.00

IN30097410774047 SHAILESHKUMAR R. ASANI
ADDITIONAL SESSION COURT,   

DHRANGADHRA. 363310
14.00

IN30097410775689 THAKER ANILKUMAR
THAKER NIVAS, 15, STATION PLOT,  GONDAL. 

360311
10.50

IN30097410875295
ASHOKKUMAR 

SOMCHAND MEHTA

5, DHAN SADAN APPTS, OPP.SEEMA PARK 
FLAT, BH.KARANCHI HOTEL, MANINAGAR, 

AHMEDABAD. 380008
420.00

IN30097410924668 ASHOK N. SHAH
MODIVAS DAKLI BAJU KUKARWADA 

MEHSANA 382830
105.00

IN30097410983941 HIREN R. POPAT
R. K. APPARTMENT, BLOCK NO. 8/7, 

JAWAHAR ROAD, JUNAGADH. 362001
35.00

IN30097411006739
MAMTA HARENDRABHAI 

KOTHARI
3, KETAN SOCIETY, BADMINTON HOUSE,  

JAMNAGAR. 361008
1400.00

IN30097411144797
PAMBHR REKHABEN 

RAMESHBHAI

GOVIND RATNA RESIDENCY, B/H. ASTHA 
RESIDENCY, NEAR GOKUL RESIDENCY, 150 

FEET RING ROAD, RAJKOT. 360005
741.30

IN30097411352201 GORASIA JAYANTI MURJI
HOUSE NO. 11, MORA UPPAR, JUNOVAS, 

SUKHPAR-KUTCH. 370040
175.00

IN30097411498663 MOHSIN I VAKIL
SBS STREET AREA MOTI CHOWK DIST 

PORBANDAR  RANAVAV 360550
140.00

IN30097411542438
TANK MAHESH 
PURUSHOTTAM

OSWAL  STREET, NEAR HATKESHWAR 
TEMPLE,  MUNDRA 370421

175.00

IN30097411668171 SUBHASHBHAI A PATEL
AT BOCHASAN, SURDAS CHOWK, TAL. 

BORSAD, DIST. ANAND, BOCHASAN 388140
3.50

IN30100610028823 OM PRAKASH TIWARI 329/2B, JHOKAN BAGH,   JHANSI 284001 70.00

IN30100610038953 ARCHANA RUSIA
NEAR PETROL PUMP HARPALPUR DISTT. 

CHHATARPUR M.P. 471111
70.00

IN30100610097419 PURSHOTTAM DAS GUPTA
SHYAM JI ENCLAVE, KOTHI NO.8 PHASE - III, 
KARM YOGI, KAMLA NAGAR AGRA 282004

350.00

IN30100610108720 RAJAT KUNDRA
31,  KAVERI KUNJ PHASE 1 KAMLA NAGAR 

AGRA 282002
140.00

IN30102213089557 M V V S  V PRASAD RAO M V LAKSHMI
DNO 10 4 46 SESAGIRIAO PET RAMARAO PET 

KAKINADA 533004
2100.00

IN30102220110088 MAHESH PATHA
3 2 69 UPPUGADDA STREET VEMULAWADA 

KARIMNAGAR DIST AP 505302
1400.00

IN30102220121027 SAYALA NARSAREDDY
MANTHANI  POST ARMOOR MANDAL 

NIZAMABAD DIST AP 503224
192.50

IN30102220144419 RAMESH BANDA
H NO 8  4  195 GANESH NAGAR KARIMNAGAR 

AP 505001
1400.00

IN30102220213687 ALLADI RAMESH
H NO  3  2  67 UPPUGUDA  STREET 

VEMULAWADA AP 505302
798.00

IN30102220220636 KOMMINENI CHAKRADHAR
D NO 41  20/1 33 GUNTUR VARI STREET 
KRISHNA LANKA VIJAYAWADA 520013

1050.00

IN30102220269272
VASIREDDY SATYA 

NARAYANA
E 39 A COLONY KTPS PALONCHA PALONCHA 

KHAMMAM DIST 507115
350.00

IN30102220303438 S BRAHMA PRASAD
H NO 21-31 PEDDA RANGARAJU  VEEDI  

KURNOOL 518001
2.80

IN30102220375628 NALUMACHU MANOHER
2  10  1208/1 CHAITHANYAPURI 

KARIMNAGAR A P 505001
1659.00

IN30102220464292 T HYMAVATHI
ANDHRA BANK TTD ADMN BUILDING 

TIRUPATHI  517501
70.00

IN30102220519355 C L AVADHANI
H NO 27 33 15   (UPSTAIRS) GUDAVALLIVARI 
STEEET GOVERNORPET VIJAYAWADA      AP 

520002
140.00

IN30102220588508 RADHA MANJUNATH
H NO 12  81 MARKET YARD NAGAR KURNOOL 

MAHABUB NAGAR DIST 509209
1078.00

IN30102220599949
JELDY NARSINGH 
LAKSHMAN RAO

H NO 18-5/1 SRI RAMNAGAR COLONY 
VENKATAPURAM ALWAL    THIRMULGHERRY  

PO SECUNDERABAD 500015
17.50



IN30102220631539 TAKKELLAPATI RAJKUMAR
DOOR NO 4 3 105/2 3RD LINE RAMANNAPET 

GUNTUR AP 522004
1890.00

IN30102220669902
CHALUVADHI SRINIVASA 

RAO
A 2 VARTHAKA SANGAM COMPLEX MADHIRA 

KHAMMAM  DIST AP 507203
350.00

IN30102220898033 VAMSI MOHAN ATHOTA
8  3  945 104  105  PANCOM BUSINESS 

CENTRE AMEERPET HYDERABAD 500073
7175.00

IN30102220962498 DARASHA SUBBA RAJA
SREENIVASA COMPLEX DOOR NO 12/20 NEAR 
DESAI MAHAL PORUMAMILLA KADAPA DIST 

516193
35.00

IN30102221000082 MUTYALA MANGA DEVI CHILUKURI SRINIVAS
D NO 1 56A PENIKERU POST ALAMURU 
MANDAL EAST GODAVARI DIST 533232

700.00

IN30102221011178 GANGISETTY PULLAIAH
G N SATYANARAYANA 

BABU
H NO 6/14/106 P N S STREET GIDDALUR 

PRAKASAM DIST 523357
2100.00

IN30102221020304 NOOKALA DINESH
PLOT NO 91/B SAGAR SOCIETY BANJARA 

HILLS          ROAD NO 2 HYDERABAD 500034
6300.00

IN30102221037424
VENKATESWARA RAO 

VARIKUTI
23 1 6/1 HARIPURAM OFF RAMAKRISHNA 

MATH RAJAHMUNDRY 533105
7.00

IN30102221104858 SAROJA P
6 110 1/11 KASAVARI STREET PAIDIPARRU 

TANUKU MANDAL 534211
35.00

IN30102221118373 NILOFER
7   3  695 RASHTAPATHI ROAD 

SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD   AP 500003
2100.00

IN30102221348806 G N V L KRISHNA KUMARI
W/O G A L NARAYANA ASWARAOPETA ROAD 

JANGAREDDYGUDEM MANDAL WEST 
GODAVARI DIST 534447

210.00

IN30102221359723 ALLA SIVALEELA
D NO 1  64 MUNNANGI  POST KOLLIPARA 

MANDAL GUNTUR DIST    A P 522304
35.00

IN30102221364946 N VENKATESHWAR
H NO 3 6 6/1 SRI RAM MOHALLA 

ZAHEERABAD MEDAK DIST 502220
14.00

IN30102221392925 E NAGESWAR
D NO 14 7 44/1 RS THOTA RS THOTA 

BHIMAVARAM 534201
5.60

IN30102221397197 G GIRIPRASAD
KONIJERLA POST GAMPALAGUDEM KRISHNA 

DIST KRISHNA DIST 521401
16.10

IN30102221467755 M NAGA RAJA KUMAR
D NO 4  3  940 1/2   RAMANNAPET 

KORETIPADU GUNTUR 522007
140.00

IN30102221481355 V N PREM RAJU VALLURI
D NO 1 97 HYMAVATHI NAGAR JILLELLAMUDI   

VILL BAPATLA MANDAL   GUNTUR  DIST 
522113

46.90

IN30103924066536
PRAKASH NANDLALBHAI 

DIWAKAR
SATYANARAYAN TEMPLE VORA STREET 

BHAGA TALAO BHAVNAGAR 364001
35.00

IN30103924265667 NAVINCHANDRA KUNDEL ILLA KUNDEL
KUNDEL NIWAS 2 MANHAR PLOT RAJKOT 

GUJARAT 360002
140.00

IN30105510023731 MAHESH KUMAR KABRA
C/O KABRA SILK EMPORIUM PETROL PUMP 

ROAD DEOLI DIST. TONK (RAJASTHAN) 
304804

52.50

IN30105510031496 ATUL SHUKLA
16 B, NEW COLONY, GUMANPURA,  KOTA 

(RAJASTHAN) 324070
700.00

IN30105510076983 VINAY MEHTA
1/12, PANT NAGAR  JANGPURA NEW DELHI 

110014
28.00

IN30105510089834 SUBHASH CHANDER
V. - P.O.- JANDIALA   DISTRICT- JALANDHAR 

140001
66.50

IN30105510218608 DAL JEET KAUR SURJEET KAUR 122/213, SAROJINI NAGAR   KANPUR 208012 70.00

IN30105510259260 SUNIT PRABHA MISHRA
2A/100, VISHAL KHAND GOMTI NAGAR  

LUCKNOW 226010
700.00

IN30105510567432 MANISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
36-B/2 SARVODAYA NAGAR GAJIPUR  

LUCKNOW 226016
70.00

IN30105510593909 SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA 74/212 DHANKUTTI   KANPUR 208001 7.00
IN30105510680633 PREM CHAND KOTHARI 168- C KASHIPURI  BHILWARA 311001 14.00
IN30105510721076 VIMAL KUMAR GUPTA 35/23 BENGALI MOHAL  KANPUR 208001 95.20

IN30108022018411 RUBY WINSTON
10/93 I/36 4TH STREET ASHOK NAGAR 

TUTICORIN 628008
9.10

IN30108022028154 MADHU BALA
C/O SON MULL   SONS 25/2 NARAYANA 

MUDALI STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079
2100.00

IN30108022060279 DR A SABESAN SARASWATHI SABESAN
86  CO OPERATIVE COLONY UPPILIPALAYAM 

COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641015
70.00



IN30108022108613 RM SHANMUGAM
NO 82/14 2 11 MAIN ROAD PALAIYUR 

KANDANUR 630104
245.00

IN30108022108881
RAJENDER KUMAR 

SOMANI
C/O THE NEW BEARING CO 137 THAMBU 

CHETTY STREET   IST FLOOR CHENNAI  600001
70.00

IN30108022255212 PALLAVI M MAJITHIA MANOHAR M MAJITHIA
16 MAHESWARI NAGAR THANNER PANDAL 

PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE 641004
70.00

IN30108022327623 V. UMA MAHESWARI
18 KONERIPATTI EXTENSION NO 1 

RASIPURAM NAMAKKAL DIST 637408
2800.00

IN30108022361652 S K BALAJI
107 KANNIMARIAMMAN KOVIL STREET 

SHANTHI NIVAS, K PUDUR MADURAI 625007
56.00

IN30108022454134 M. SENTHIL VELAN
PLOT NO 84 SRI BALAJI NAGAR NEAR BRU 

SCHOOL PATTABIRAM AVADI CHENNAI 
600072

70.00

IN30108022675608 R AHILA
27 / 2 THANDAVANKADU/ MADAVANKURICH 

KULASEKARANPATTINAM VIA 
THIRUCHENDUR TUTICORIN DISTRCT 628206

12.60

IN30108022678415 K. MEENAMBIGAI
251 PONMENI MAIN ROAD  MADURAI 

625010
1078.00

IN30108022680129 T MANJULA
NO 37B 1ST STREET VELAVAN NAGAR 

CHENNAI 600099
9.80

IN30108022683723 T.NEELA
16 A SIMON NAGAR MELA RAMAN PUTHOOR 

NAGERCOIL 629004
280.00

IN30108022697056 S SORNALAKSHMI
9/5/12 SECOND STREET KALAINAGAR S 

ALANGULAM MADURAI 625017
140.00

IN30108022709677 MUTHU M. EGAMMAI
NO 46 GANDHI NAGAR VALUTHA REDDY 

VILLUPURAM POST 635401
700.00

IN30108022746094 A NAGAMUTHU
NO 1/13 AMBIGAI NAGAR PULIYANKANNU 

VILLAGE WALAJAH TALUK 632404
25.20

IN30108022749445 KUMAR. R
NEW NO.86 OLD NO. 55C 

SUDALAIMADASAMY KOVIL STREET  
TUTICORIN 628001

14.00

IN30108022793708 SELVI
NO 21 A NILA STREET SENTHAMARAI NAGAR 

MUTHIALPET PONDICHERRY 605003
104.30

IN30109810309097 ASHOK DAKHNEJA HOUSING BOARD 27/1  PIMPRI PUNE 411017 700.00

IN30112715062873 UMA RASTOGI
DINESH KUMAR 

RASTOGI
317 KUSUM DEEP  CHOWK LUCKNOW 226003 350.00

IN30112715133300 KHALDA KHATOON
OPPOSITE PATNA CITY LADY HOSPITAL 

MOHALLA- GUZRI PATNA CITY PATNA 800008
70.00

IN30112715195256 CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA
A 8, ANITA COLONY BAJAJ NAGAR JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 302015
1050.00

IN30112715237611 MARIAMA THOMAS
12 HILL GARDENS KUTTANELLUR TRICHUR 

TRICHUR 680014
7455.00

IN30112715264238 KAVITA JAIN
B-131, SETHI COLONY JAIPUR RAJASTHAN . 

302004
700.00

IN30112715436278 SANJEEV SAIGAL GEETIKA SAIGAL
126/51 J BLOCK GOVIND NAGAR KANPUR 

208006
350.00

IN30112715441534 VALIYATH THOMAS JOHN LILLY KUTTY JOHN P O BOX 6419 DUBAI U A E U A E 111111 84000.00

IN30112715782300 RAKESH KUMAR JAIN
VISHAL TYRE JAIN TEMPLE ROAD UPPER 

BAZAR RANCHI 834001
700.00

IN30112715860131 NIRMAL SHARMA
H NO 10 MOHINDER NAGAR EXT . JAMMU 

180001
140.00

IN30112715981480 ALOK JAIN
RAJ BHAWAN OLD PREMPURI RAILWAY ROAD 

MEERUT 250002
217.00

IN30112716233642 RATANDEEP KOHLI
49  BHARAT COLONY NAGPUR ROAD MADAN 

MAHAL JABALPUR (MP) 482001
70.00

IN30112716348969 SPREAD FINTRADE LTD
SHOP NO 13 RISHIKESH EVERSHINE NAGAR 

MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400064
7000.00



IN30112716396319 JOAN ANNIE CARDOZO
MICKEY EMILINAO 

CARDOZO

NEW SUNDER PARK B BLDG FLAT NO E 210 
JEEVAN NAGAR OFF VEERA DESAI ROAD 

ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 400053
210.00

IN30112716491034 BIJAY NARAIN VERMA
301,KAMLA VILLA  APTT, NEAR SBI, WEST 
ANANDPURI WEST BORING CANAL ROAD 

PATNA (BIHAR) 800001
8.40

IN30112716575772 T RAJU THOMAS
GITANJALI  M 6/34 MALAPARAMBA HOUSING 

COLONY MALAPARAMBA P O CALICUT 
673009

269.50

IN30112716625205 KIRTIDA P BHAMWALA
PRAVINCHANDRA A 

BHAMWALA
256 SHAKTINAGAR NR SHAKTINATH TEMPLE 

LINK ROAD BHARUCH 392001
140.00

IN30112716654054 VIKRAM BAHADUR SINGH
149/134 NAI BASTI KYDGANJ  ALLAHABAD, 

211003
105.00

IN30112716759869 MUHITUL HASAN MUNAWWAR SULTANA
184 A MINHAJPUR KATJU ROAD, ALLAHABAD 

211003
140.00

IN30112716763456 MD. RAYAJULLAH KAZI TOLA   ARA  BHOJPUR 802301 14.00

IN30112716765626 PARVEEN AGGARWAL SATISH AGGARWAL
128/18 H- BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR 

208011
350.00

IN30112716897255 VANEET SINGLA
LAKSHMI EMPORIUM H.NO. 2089 A/4 NEAR 
NAGPAL HOSPITAL , MALL ROAD, BATHINDA 

151005
140.00

IN30112716994708 VEENA AGRAWAL
MANJUSHREE HOUSE NEAR UMA TALKIES 

PIRMOHANI PATNA 800003
245.00

IN30113526022128
SUDHIR KUMAR 

GUTTEDAR
PLOT NO 34 BALAJI NAGAR OLD JEWARGI 

ROAD GULBARGA 585102
70.00

IN30113526059092 A SATHYANARAYANA
CANARA BANK SUB STAFF ARSIKERE, 

ARSIKERE 573103
2170.00

IN30113526122567 VARSHA V RAO
H NO 1-5-229/11 MATRU SADAN JAYANAGAR 

II STAGE  SIDDIKERE ROAD GANGAVATI  
KOPPAL 583227

140.00

IN30113526481382 CHANDRU S AHUJA
76 SWAMY VIVEKANAND NAGAR BEHIND 

ARUN THEATRE PLOT NO 183 NARONA 
HOUSE TILAKWADI BELGAUM 590006

1400.00

IN30113526716833 HARSHAD RAMESH JOSHI ROHINI RAMESH JOSHI
C/O R N DESHPANDE 85A 23RD CROSS 2ND 
BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010

2.80

IN30113526757652 PRAKASH
LIC AGENT KOWTAL POST MANVI TQ 

RAICHUR 584120
0.70

IN30113526778593 INDIRA JAYARAM
NO 1284 G AND H BLOCK KUVEMPUNAGAR 

MYSORE 570023
70.00

IN30113526815108 PRAKASH MESTHA
LOYOLA ANGEL 

CARVAHO

S/O LATE HONNAPPA MESTHA D NO 214/G/4 
CHURCH ROAD KUNDAPUR UDUPI DIST 

576201
14.00

IN30113526825520
SHAHNAWAZ SHABBIR 

GHETA
H NO 7  1  1 GAJGAR PETH RAICHUR RAICHUR 

584101
70.00

IN30114310062330
PARAMOUNT FINANCIAL 

SERVICES PVT LTD
269/6  CENTRAL TOWN   JALANDHAR CITY 

144001
6300.00

IN30114310139934 RENU ANAND
H NO 892 HOUSING BOARD COLONY AMBALA 

CANTT HARYANA 133001
560.00

IN30114310218500 SWIKAR SETHI
360 BHARAT NAGAR LUDHIANA  PUNJAB 

141001
105.00

IN30114310348603 F C RASTOGI
5 G-2 C-BLOCK DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI 

110095
70.00

IN30114310452224 R N AGGARWAL HASHI AGGARWAL
E 48 EKTA APARTMENTS SAKET NEW DELHI 

110017
140.00

IN30114310503842 ANUP KUMAR KAD
H NO 583 MEHAL MUBARAK  COLONY 

SANGRUR PUNJAB 148001
350.00

IN30114310609658 SONI GARG
HOUSE NO 9068 SITA BHAWAN KALIA STREET 
NEW BUS STAND BATHINDA PUNJAB 151001

70.00

IN30114310931109 SOUGATA NANDY
NANDY NILAY BOROKABARIPARA HOOGHLY 

CHANDANNAGAR WEST BENGAL 712136
105.00

IN30115112020050 TEJINDER S BIRDIE
NO 452, 1ST FLR 10TH CROSS, 28TH MAIN 1ST 

SECTOR HSR LAYOUT BANGALORE 560034
700.00



IN30115112166918 SARLA M B
784, OPPANAKARA STREET   COIMBATORE 

641001
5250.00

IN30115113000946
PHOENIX SHARE & 

STOCKBROKERS PVT LTD

B/102 10TH FLOOR MITTAL TOWER PREMISES 
CO OP SOC LTD 210 NARIMAN POINT OPP 

VIDHAN BHAVAN MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400021

21.00

IN30116030132124 ANIL KUMAR SONI REETA SONI
F-2 B-1/562 DEVENDRA RESIDENCY STADIUM 

ROAD CHITRAKOOT JAIPUR 302021
700.00

IN30116030416193 VISHNU DAS GUPTA
71 CONSEL KUNJ SHANSTRI NAGAR RAM 

KRINSHAN MANDIR TONK 304001
70.00

IN30118620007673 RAM BILAS CHAUDHARY B-211, IFFCO TOWNSHIP   BAREILLY 243403 35.00

IN30118620013606 SULTAN KHAN
169-TAJUKHEL NEAR PHATAK KALLAN MIYA  

SHAHJAHANPUR 242001
210.00

IN30118620054357 SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA KUTCHERY ROAD   SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 140.00
IN30118620105795 JOY MAINI C-321/3 NAI BASTI  PILIBHIT 262001 70.00

IN30120910060218 SUJATA
878 - G , STAFF QUARTERS S. D. COLLEGE 

CAMPUS  MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001
70.00

IN30124110000463 MANJULA SAREEN
E- 58, FIRST FLOOR SARITA VIHAR NEW DELHI  

110076
21.00

IN30125028107074 SUNITA BUBNA
115 CANNING STREET CALCUTTA  CALCUTTA 

700001
70.00

IN30125028110820
KAMAL KUMAR 
JAIN(GODHA)

PO BIJOYNAGAR DIST KAMRUP ASSAM 
KAMRUP 781122

1400.00

IN30125028140842 PAWAN KUMAR MORE
C/O NATHURAM ONKARMALL   CO A T ROAD 

PO MORANHAT DIST SIBSAGAR ASSAM 
785670

1575.00

IN30125028154340 KAILASH AGARWAL
C/O MORE MOTORS A T ROAD GUWAHATI 

ASSAM 781001
3255.00

IN30125028205457
SRI PRASHANTA KUMAR 

TRIPATHY
SRI SANJAY KUMAR 

TRIPATHY
VILL- PUNISHA POST-DALBHUMGARH DIST-  

SINGHBHUM EAST BIHAR 832302
42.70

IN30125028359037 DHAN KUMAR KOTHARI
A BLOCK    ROOM NO 5 A MAHABIR MARKET 

FANCY BAZAR GUWAHATI 781001
1400.00

IN30125028385996 SRI UTPAL KUMAR DAS
PURNIMALAYA K R C ROAD BHARALUMUKH 

GUWAHATI 781009
210.00

IN30125028558030
MR BISHNU PADA 

CHAKRAVARTY

PO SAWKUCHI KALIMANDIR LANE DHUPOLIA 
JYOTIKUCHI DT KAMRUP GUWAHATI ASSAM 

781034
280.00

IN30125028558136 SOVENDRA PRASAD DASH
(USHAA) TELENGASAHI PO BALASORE DIST 

BALASORE ORISSA 756001
35.00

IN30125028661678 JHUMARMAL JAIN
SETHI ENTERPRISE 5 BAROAH MARKET T R P 

ROAD FANCY BAZAR GUWAHATI 781001
6300.00

IN30125028737164 DEEPAK KUMAR POPAT
COX COLONY ROAD NEAR OVER BRIDGE PO 

JHARSUGUDA JHARSUGUDA 768203
70.00

IN30125028828160 NARAYAN  DAS  BAISHNAB
NEAR DRM  RLY  COLONY DHEKIAJULI 

BENGALIGAON SRIPURIA            TINSUKIA 
786145

210.00

IN30125028870790 LATARANI MAHAPATRA
GOLAK CHANDRA 

MAHAPATRA

PLOT NO 2175 B 4 YASODAVIHAR NEAR 
CHECK GATE SAMANTARAPUR 

BHUBANESWAR 751002
350.00

IN30125028893676 RUMA BAIDYA
NOAGAON  KRISHNANAGAR AGARTALA 

TRIPURA(W) 799006
700.00

IN30125028953270 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN
CO LUCKY STORE P N C ROAD PO AND DIST   

NALBARI ASSAM 781335
350.00

IN30125028976591 JAYANTA KUMAR DAS
DASPATTY FOREST OFFICE ROAD DIST  PO 

KARIMGANJ ASSAM 788711
63.00

IN30127613142009
MANISHA NIMESHKUMAR 

PATEL
NIMESH 

HARSHADKUMAR PATEL
5 HEMDEEP APARTMENT NAVRANG SCHOOL 

ROAD AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014
1050.00

IN30127630581377
RAJENDRA SOMESHWAR 

ANAND
PLOT NO 101/1 GREEN LAND AVENUE 
SECTOR 2/A GANDHINAGAR 382002

350.00

IN30131320008109 VALLIAMMAI L
5 ARUL MALAR CONVENT ROAD K K NAGAR  

MADURAI 625020
18.20

IN30131320025891 PADMANABHAN B S
S 40 NEW NO 3 32ND CROSS STREET BESANT 

NAGAR CHENNAI 600090
70.00



IN30131320111242 RAMANAND NAMBURI
24/15/2 R V NAGAR R V NAGAR 

RAJAHMUNDRY 533105
910.00

IN30131320254540 GANDHAM GOPI KRISHNA
D NO 77/9/34  H NO 1 NAGARJUNA 

BUILDINGS KATARI GARDENS  TADI THOTA 
RAJAHMUNDRY  E G DIST 533103

105.00

IN30131320651771
CHANCHAL KUMAR 

GHOSH
10 DATTA BAGAN RABINDRA NAGAR PO 

GHOLA BAZAR 24 PARGANAS NORTH 743170
70.00

IN30131320916744 PUSHPA L
3A SUNNAMBUKARA STREET   

CHENGALPATTU 603002
700.00

IN30131321172504
VENKATESWARA RAO 

KATA

NO 142 RAJAGOPALAN STREET DEVI 
KARUMARIAMMAN NAGAR 

VALASARAVAKKAM CHENNAI 600087
700.00

IN30131321357993 PADMINI C S
H NO 1-4-160/71 PLOT NO 71 O U TEACHERS 
COLONY SAINIKPURI POST SECUNDERABAD 

500094
402.50

IN30132110373437
KANAIYALAL SURJIBHAI 

NANAMA
SARLABEN KANAIYALAL 

NANAMA

H-1-B-64 PRARTHNA BANGLOWS 
VASANTNAGAR TOWNSHIP OGNAJ ROAD 

GOTA AHMEDABAD 380060
259.00

IN30133017007228 SATYA  NISHTHA VIJAY KUMAR DOBLIA
C/O. SHRI OM PRAKASH THARMATT (RETD. 
PRINCIPAL) OPPOSITE HEAD POST OFFICE 

UDHAMPUR   JAMMU  (J K) 182101
2100.00

IN30133017014428 ROSY ROSARIO
A/7 VAIBHAV CO OP HSG SOC OPP I A A I 

WARE HOUSE SAHAR PIPELINE  ROAD 
ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 400099

175.00

IN30133017029337 SANJEEV GUPTA
H NO 16 RAJSAMRAT COLONY VRINDAWAN 

NAGAR BY PASS BHOPAL 462021
35.00

IN30133017224644 NIMI KURIAN
BETHANY CHANDYS LANE ERINJERI ANGADY 

TRISSUR 1 111111
700.00

IN30133017438385
ABHIJIT CHANDRAKANT 

SANKPAL

SHIV PARVATI PLOT NO 46 VASANTNAGAR 
HSG SOC NR GANESH MANDIR VASANT 

NAGAR, SANGLI 416416
140.00

IN30133017704467 MRS. KOMAL CHAWLA SATISH CHAWLA 384 SEC 25 PANCHKULA PANCHKULA 134109 25.90

IN30133017772128 MAGAN G PATEL ILA MAGAN PATEL
X 81/15 GODREJ COLONY, PIROJSHANAGAR 

STATIION SIDE, VIKHROLI EAST MUMBAI 
MUMBAI 400079

70.00

IN30133017809632 RAJIV CHATURVEDI VIDUSHI CHATURVEDI
4   LAJPAT KUNJ CIVIL LINES AGRA AGRA 

282002
35.00

IN30133017928488 SATYA PRAKASH
43, NEW GANDHI NAGAR GHAZIABAD U.P 

201001
826.00

IN30133018088999
GOPAL SWAROOP 

CHATURVEDI
1 KUTCHERY ROAD   ALLAHABAD 211002 1050.00

IN30133018289433 C P ALIBAVA HAJI
CRESCENT HOUSE MANOOR KALADY P O   

EDAPAL MALAPURAM 679582
4200.00

IN30133018314501 ROHIT GOEL
547 A GANDHI NAGAR JAMMU JAMMU 

180004
70.00

IN30133018333702 BIMLESH KUMARI RAM PRAKASH
10/32 PATEL NAGAR MOTI KATRA AGRA 

282003
210.00

IN30133018339888 ABHEY KUMAR BHASIN
H. NO. 1333/11 MODEL TOWN AMBALA 

ROAD KAITHAL 136027
2100.00

IN30133018479116 ASHA RANI
H NO 29 (EWS) SECTOR 6 OPPOSITE ROOP 

NAGAR JAMMU 181005
35.00

IN30133018554857 PAWAN KUMAR
HNO 87 LAJPAT NAGAR OPP BUS STAND P O 

MODEL TOWN LUDHIANA 141002
70.00

IN30133018657797 RUBY SAH RAVINDRA KUMAR SAH
41 MANAS NAGAR COLONY DURGAKUND 

VARANASI 221005
1120.00

IN30133018770448
MITU MANOJKUMAR 

PATNI
FIRST FLOOR VARDHMAN MARKET INGOLE 

CHOWK  WARDHA 442001
700.00

IN30133018824158 SATINDER LATHER
46 A CHAMAN GARDEN KARNAL, (HARYANA) 

132001
77.00

IN30133018834464
SONAL VIJAY 

CHANDARANA
VIJAY CHANDARANA

KISHANLAL AMARSHIBHAI BEEDI LEAVES 
MERCHANTS CHHOTAPARA RAIPUR CG 

492001
17.50

IN30133018927769 HEMLATA JAISWAL 384C ATTARSUIYA  ALLAHABAD 211003 350.00



IN30133018977379 GEETA TIWARI
C/O SUBHASH TRIPATHI DEORIA RAMNATH 
SOUTH WARD NO 7 HN NO 311 OPPOSITE 

HYDEL DIST DEORIA UP 274001
420.00

IN30133019436390
CHANDRAKANT 

PAYGONDA PATIL
AT POST INAM DHAMNI TAL MIRAJ  TAL 

MIRAJ DIST SANGLI, 416416
175.00

IN30133019516324 MUKESH KUMAR MITTAL
74     75 BANK COLONY NEAR MITHAPUR 

CHOWK JALANDHAR CITY 144003
350.00

IN30133019546643 JOGINDER SHARMA
H NO 581 SEC NO 4 HOUSING COLONY 

CHANNI HIMMAT, JAMMU 180015
350.00

IN30133019584938 MINI JAISWAL 17 NYAYA MARG   ALLAHABAD 211001 525.00

IN30133019621893 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
1096 SHIV NAGAR COLONY  ALLAHPUR 

ALLAHABAD 211006
70.00

IN30133019643902 PRIYA JOSHI
E 16 ANUPAM NAGAR NEAR TV TOWER 

RAIPUR CG 492001
35.00

IN30133019740349 JIJO MATHEWS GEORGE
THURUTHAMADOM HOUSE KURICHY P.O 

KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686549
10.50

IN30133019829678 MEENAKSHI
30145 STREET NO 1 PARAS RAM NAGAR 

BATHINDA BATHINDA 151001
350.00

IN30133019848246 RAJESH KOHLI
F 102/26  SHIVAJI NAGAR BHOPAL MP 

462016
175.00

IN30133019896725 ASHOK KUMAR SAHNI USHA SAHNI
CM/47 MIG DUPLEX C SECTOR SHAHPURA 

BHOPAL MP 462016
35.00

IN30133019920249
MANGALA PURUSHOTTAM 

VITTHALE
QTR NO 36 D TYPE 4 SECTOR 5 ORDANANCE 

FACTORY CHANDRAPUR  M S 442501
23.10

IN30133019942807 ANKUR SALUJA
62L ABLOCK MODEL HOUSE JALANDHAR CITY 

144003
210.00

IN30133020067098 ROHIT DOGRA
26 INDUSTRIAL AREA EXTN PHASE 1 

GANGYAL, JAMMU 180010
105.00

IN30133020075539 ISHRAT HUSSAIN
JAMIL VILLA  RAHAM KHAN DARBHANGA 

(BIHAR) 846004
105.00

IN30133020083057 RAHUL SHARMA
H NO 143 KHAJANCHEE LAEEN  SEHORE MP 

466001
700.00

IN30133020087317 HAMZAD P K
3/185A S/O MOHAMMEDKUTTY P K 

PALAKKURUSSI KANDANATH VALLAPUZHA P 
O, PALAKKAD DIST 679336

140.00

IN30133020099326
BHAGEERATHY AMMA 

KUNJUKUTTYAMMA
AMBANATTU HOUSE KOTTACKUPURAM 

CLAPPANA (PO) VALLIKAVU 690525
59.50

IN30133020125790 RAM NATH AGARWAL
M 20 A  RASHMI NAGAR KAVERI PHASE II 

KAMLA NAGAR AGRA 282005
210.00

IN30133020163441 NAFISA SAIFUDDIN GADLI
YUSUF SAIFUDDIN 

GADLI

A 44  SHANKER ENCLAVE SOUTH OFFICE 
PARA DORANDA RANCHI (JHARKHAND) 

834002
7434.00

IN30133020248390 RAJEEV SHENOY K R
KALARIKKAL HOUSE 39/1 CHITTOOR ROAD 

ERNAKULAM KOCHI 682011
35.00

IN30133020266794 RAJESH KATHAR
MANOJ KUNJ BANJARA COLONY  

AURANGABAD 431001
70.00

IN30133020504335 DR T K SAJEEV
CHUNDANGAPARAMBIL KARUVISSERY 
MALIKKADAVU P O CALICUT 673010

38.50

IN30133020517443
PRAMOD GAJANANRAO 

PUJARI
32 PRABHAT SOCIETY NEAR PUSHPAKUNJ 

SOCIETY YAVATMAL M S YAVATMAL 445001
644.00

IN30133020564249 JAYAKUMAR M P
MARIYADATHU KUNNEL PALA P O KOTTAYAM 

KOTTAYAM 686575
5250.00

IN30133020742312 PANKAJ BATRA R K BATRA
E  101 SHASTRI NAGAR SHASTRI NAGAR 

MEERUT 250001
315.00

IN30133020804753 BIPIN KAPOOR
H NO 67 SECTOR  4 JDA HOUSING COLONY 

UPPER ROOP NAGAR JAMMU 180013
560.00

IN30133020926622
SHWETA RAJKUMAR 

AGRAWAL
C/O RAJKUMAR AGRAWAL ADARSH NAGAR 
SANDEEP TALKIES ROAD YAVATMAL 445001

40.60

IN30133021159014 DILIP PANDURANG DHOPE
AT BHARABHAURAM MANDIR KARANJA LAD 

TQ KARANJA LAD DIST WASHIM 444105
840.00



IN30133021189906 BABURAJ P
28/2653 CHAITHRAM VALIYAPARAMBIL 
POTTAMMAL    NELLIKODE  P O CALICUT 

673016
105.00

IN30135610038418 RAJU   T   POOJARY
A-32, CHHEDA  COMPLEX. M  G  ROAD, 

CHARKOP  VILLAGE KANDIVLI  WEST MUMBAI 
400067

35.00

IN30135610046392
MR PLATHODATHIL 

THOMAS JACOB
D/401, SANKARA COLONY P L LOKHANDE 

MARG NEAR RCC NAGAR MUMBAI 400043
350.00

IN30135610053615 CANARA BANK
25, PRINCEP STREET BRANCH,   KOLKATTA. 

700072
1400.00

IN30135620000897 S V RAMAKRISHNA
NO 2, CHIKKANNA GARDENS, CHAMARAJPET  

BANGALORE 560018
45.50

IN30135620265420 L JAYARAMU
1479  IST CROSS VI MAIN PIPELINE ROAD 

VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040
217.00

IN30135620384083 SHANKAR LAL WADHWANI
H NO R 89,  VILL BALSARAI KHURD PO, DERA 
BABA JAIMAL SINGH TEH BABA BAKALA BEAS 

143204
140.00

IN30135620397868 SINDHU A
'SARIKA', TC 48/684/3 AMBALATHARA NEAR 

MILMA PLANT TRIVANDRUM 695026
140.00

IN30135620400368 SAJITH SASIDHARAN
TC 48/684/3,   SARIKA AMBALATARA NEAR 

MILMA  PLANT TRIVANDRUM 695026
280.00

IN30135620458260 J JEBASTEEN
BG 1 GURU GLORY APARTMENTS JOSEPH 
FIRST STREET NANGANALLUR CHENNAI 

600114
35.00

IN30135620460780 ARUN KUMAR N S
NO 87 KAUSTHUBHA  4TH MAIN B G S 

LAYOUT JAMBU SAVARI DINNE MAIN ROAD J 
P NAGAR  8TH PHASE  BANGALORE 560076

56.00

IN30135620478311
SANTOSH  KASHINATH  

MINDE

AT AND  POST PIMPALAGAON DEPA TAL  
SANGAMANER DIST  AHMEDNAGAR 

AHMEDNAGAR 422603
14.00

IN30135630009218 DINESH KUMAR RAWAT
FLAT NO 319  PCOKET NO 9 DDA FLATS 

NASIRPUR PHASE I DWARKA NEW DELHI 
110045

7.00

IN30135630012093 NEERJA   JAWA AE - 28 TAGORE GARDEN  NEW DELHI 110027 2100.00

IN30136410043590
POOVIZHUNDANALLUR 

SANKAR R

NO 15/1 PURZHANTHI STREET MARIMALAI 
NAGAR K M P MM NAGAR KANCHIPURAM 

603002
140.00

IN30136410067189 ANTONY P J
PLATHOTTATHIL (H) THIRUVAMBADY (P.O) 

KOZHIKODE KERALA 673603
70.00

IN30136410221384 MURALI  M
39 WARD 25 SALAI VINAYAKAR KOIL ROAD  

DHARMAPURI 636701
14.00

IN30147710052311
P ANAND VARDHAN 

REDDY
10  14 MAIN VENKATESHWARA LAYOUT 

MADIWALA BANGALORE 560068
490.00

IN30147720031000 MINAKSHI AGARWAL DHARAMVIR AGARWAL
B-21 MANAVSTHALI APARTMENTS 

VASUNDHRA ENCLAVE EAST DELHI DELHI 
110096

140.00

IN30147720033435 SARLA KUMARI DUA
707- JAMAL PURA,   SONIPAT   HARYANA 

131001
210.00

IN30147720041063 RAJESH NARANG
65- AVIRAT NAGAR, MODEL TOWN PANIPAT 

132103
70.00

IN30147730018280 SACHIN JAIN
BRAHAMANPURI, ATRAULI, DIST.-ALIGARH, 

U.P. 202280
700.00

IN30148510058893
RAJANIKANT ISHWARLAL 

SUTARlIA
MINAXI RAJANIKANT 

SUTARIA
7/D, RAMPURA CHAWL NR. GITAMANDIR  

AHMEDABAD 380022
105.00

IN30148510150661
MODI MANISHKUMAR 

CHANDRAKANT
B-1-5, SIMANDHAR ENCLAVE GHATLODIYA  

AHMEDABAD 380061
70.00

IN30148510164046 ASHA KAMAL VYAS
21, KAKAD KUNJ SAI BABA NAGAR NR M K M 

BHATIA HIGH SCHOOL KANDIWALI WEST 
MUMBAI 400067

700.00

IN30148510558812 MAHAVIR A SOITKAR
BHARTI MAHAVIR 

SOITKAR
VIVEK NAGAR CHANDRAPUR  MAHARASHTRA 

442401
469.00

IN30148510691840 DHAN KUNVER JAIN
R/O A 27, PUNARWAS COLONY SAGWARA 

DUNGARPUR DIST - DUNGARPUR 
(RAJASTHAN) 314025

7.00



IN30149310005356
Jhilik Promoters and Fincon 

Pvt Ltd
Suite No.7B, (7 th Floor), P-1, Hyde Lane, 

Kolkata 700073
1400.00

IN30151610009388 ZAKERIA.K.K
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD CHEMBERI BR 

CEHMBERI KANNUR DIST 670632
28.00

IN30151650018806 A P JOSE
FEDERAL BANK LIMITED DEPOSITORY 

SERVICES DIVN, 27, TAMARIND LANE, FORT 
MUMBAI 400001

2343.60

IN30154914181714 VENUGOPAL G PAI
11/18 MATRADAS COLONY VIDYANAGRI 

KALINA MUMBAI 400098
2100.00

IN30154914377921
KEYUR BHANUPRASAD 

KAYASTHA
2 MANEK COLONY DAFNALA SHAHIBAUG 

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380004
140.00

IN30154916823079 RAHUL MONDAL
E-3/4B ARERA COLONY  BHOPAL MADHYA 

PRADESH 462016
386.40

IN30154918269998 MUKESH CHAND JAIN
BLOCK NO 5 NITA PARK PLOT NO 2156 HILL 

DRIVE BHAVNAGAR 364002
210.00

IN30154918426055 HARPAL SINGH MEHTA
NO 56 / 13, SITE NO 3 CHAMUNDESHWARI 
TEMPLE STREET G B PALYA, HOSUR MAIN 

ROAD BANGALORE 560068
700.00

IN30154918637051 PRAFULLA BHATIA 11 C KRISHNA NAGAR  MATHURA 281001 70.00

IN30155710516378 RAM VISHAL SAMPAT
37-C/1, OM PURWA CHAKERI ROAD  KANPUR 

208001
21.00

IN30155720067065 INDU GARG S.D.-59 SHASTRI NAGAR  GHAZIABAD 201002 245.00

IN30155720069442 SMT V K AGRAWAL
FLAT NO.A- 502, SAFFRON BLOCK NIHO 

SCOTTISH GARDEN AHINSA KHAND 2 
INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD 201014

210.00

IN30155720079688 BALVINDER KAUR
C/O SURESH KISHORE TANDON KAISER 

MANZIL,DR. R. K. TANDON ROAD 
KAISERBAGH CHAURAHA LUCKNOW 226005

388.50

IN30155720367863 OMKAR SINGH
H NO 504, KATRA BAGHTWAR SINGH 

AMROHA J P NAGAR 244221
700.00

IN30155720534192 ANUBHA PANWAR MUKESH PANWAR
30, TAGORE VILLA, CHAKRATA ROAD ,  

DEHRADUN 248001
7.00

IN30155720666568 RAJENDRA PAL SHARMA RAMA DEVI
BRAHAMPUR JAWAHARPURI MOHLLA 

BEHIND POLICE CHOWKI  BUDAUN 243601
17.50

IN30155720740118 RAVINDER KUMAR
9 MALHIPUR ROAD PREMPURAM  

SAHARANPUR 247001
17.50

IN30155720879220 GOPAL PRASAD KHERA BAGANKALA KIRAVLI AGRA 283122 5.60

IN30155720887289 ALOK KUMAR GUPTA
ALIGARH COLD STORGE CHARRAH ADDA G T 

ROAD ALIGARH 202001
91.00

IN30155721004055
CHANDRASHEKHAR 

MANOHARRAO BAPAT
123 MAHABALI NAGAR KOLAR ROAD BHOPAL 

462013
4.90

IN30155721009163 NAND LAL JI
SARKARI PURA SAVERA NURSERY 
MANDUADIH VARANASI 221002

161.00

IN30155721014413 PANKAJAKSHAN  K
JOINT DIRECTOR (WORKS) NAVAL ACADEMY 
PROJECT KATARI BAGH NAVAL BASE KOCHI 

682004
21.70

IN30155721025431 RANI YADAV
ASIFGANJ ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE 

NEAR DAMODAR KATRA  AZAMGARH 276001
112.00

IN30155721066059 RAMAN THAKUR
M/S NEW SHIMLA VARIETY HOUSE MAIN 

ROAD SECTOR-I  NEW SHIMLA 171009
17.50

IN30155721116790 AKSHAY KUMAR
V-B-170, VIDYUT VIHAR SHAKTI NAGAR  

SONEBHADRA 231222
140.00

IN30155721241399 SUMIT KRISHAN KALRA
1391, NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY SEC 11  

PANIPAT 132103
1470.00

IN30155721258183 AMIT NIGAM
GALI NO-3 DHAWARI NIGAM BHAWAN 

SATNA 485001
86.80

IN30155721395909 SURESH MAHAJAN VILL/POST- KARSOG   MANDI 171304 38.50

IN30155721398134
SIDDHARTH MANI 

TRIPATHI

NP TIWARI,KRISHNA HOSPITAL 6-AVAS 
VIKAS,ASFAQULLAH, SUBHASH NAGAR 

FAIZABAD 224001
6.30

IN30155721553180 SHALINI AGARWAL SHIVALA MAHANTH   MIRZAPUR 231001 16.10

IN30155721591298
SANTOSH KUMAR 

PUROHIT
HOUSE NO.9 PRABHAT VIHAR COLONY 

PANHA NAKA  SATNA 485001
14.00



IN30155721605369 GOPAL SINGH
VILLAGE + PO-KUNHAR TEH - ARKI  SOLAN 

173221
14.00

IN30155721638235 HEMLATA 394/403 ISHWAR PURI   MEERUT 250002 6.30
IN30155721884937 RAJENDER SINGH H NO. 355 SECTOR 15  SONEPAT 131001 1.40
IN30155721901205 OM CHAND SHARMA 225/3, PALACE COLONY   MANDI 175001 35.00

IN30155721908733
MAHENDRA PRATAP 

YADAV
MM- 38 SECTOR- L ALIGANJ LUCKNOW 

226024
0.70

IN30155721913892
BHAGWAN DAS 

CHAUDHARY
7 NORTH BLOCK FOREST COLONY LAKHIMPUR 

KHERI 262701
7.00

IN30155721956898 KARUNAKARAN NAIR HEW JAY PEE NAGAR  REWA 486450 7.00

IN30155721976470 SHIV CHAND RAM
10 D/57, VASUNDHARA INDIRA PURAM  

GHAZIABAD 201001
7.00

IN30155722000922 ATUL KUMAR
N-15/512 Q KIRAHIYA KHOJAWA  VARANASI 

221010
350.00

IN30155722001933 BASUDHA KUKRETI 167/4 RAILWAY ROAD  ROORKEE 247667 70.00

IN30155722015854 RAJINDER KUMAR
562 SECTOR-17, HUDA JAGADHRY YAMUNA 

NAGAR 135003
38.50

IN30155722065138 JYOTIRMAY DIXIT TARKESHWARI COLONY   SHIVPURI 473551 70.00

IN30155722076114 MAHESH KUMAR
H.NO- 181 LOT NO-2 JASWAL SCHOOL ROAD 

MUGHALSARAI 232101
17.50

IN30155722111176 SANTOSH PRAKASH MISRA
136 / 96 / 5 DURVIJAY GANJ  LUCKNOW 

226004
43.40

IN30155722111493 RAMA GOEL
H.NO. 144 VIJAY COLONY SHAHABAD 

MARKANDA DIST-KURUKSHETRA 136135
15.40

IN30155722151151 MUKESH SINGH
H NO-107 HARA SAYANPUR NATHPUR 

SULTANPUR 228001
70.00

IN30155722152022 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH
J P CEMENT PLANT DALLA  SONEBHADRA 

231207
14.00

IN30155722254962 GANGOTRI PRASAD SINGH REKHA SINHA
S/O INDRADEO SINGH SHIVPURI DAMUCHAK 

MUZAFFARPUR 842001
66.50

IN30159010072363 VIJAY BANSAL
173 - A PROFFESSOR COLONY  YAMUNA 

NAGAR 135001
140.00

IN30160410011619
SHASHANK NAGESH 

THOMBARE
ROHINI S. THOMBARE

PLOT NO 16, NEW POSTAL COLONY, BEHIND 
M.J.COLLEGE, JALGAON 425002

17.50

IN30160410083554 AJAY SINGHVI

B 304 MUKTA MAHEK RESIDENCY NEXT TO 
THAKUR COMPLEX POLY TECHNIC ADITI A H L 

90 FEET ROAD  KANDIVALI (EAST) MUMBAI 
400101

210.00

IN30160410109014
TUSCANO ROHAN 

SYLVESTER

HOUSE NO 296 GHOSALI NANDAKHAL 
KOPRAD POST AGASHI TAL VASAI THANE 

401301
51.80

IN30160410141880 SACHIN DADU DABHOLE
KAMGAR NAGAR NO. 1 CHALL NO. 25,  ROOM 

NO. 07 NEW PRABHADEVI ROAD MUMBAI 
400025

35.00

IN30160410149860 PHILIPPA ALEX CORREIA
LALODI,  NANDAKAL P.O. AGASHI TAL- VASAI 

THANE 401301
350.00

IN30160410335803 AJAY PATODIA
JAYDEEP APARTMENT, FLAT NO - C - 11 2ND 

FLR MARVEROAD, OPP. FIRE BRIDGE 
MALVANI,  MALAD (W) MUMBAI 400095

70.00

IN30160410335810
JOSTNA PRASHANT 

RUMAO
AAJOL RUMAO ALI,  NANDAKHAL P.O. AGASHI 

TAL - VASAI DIST- THANE 401301
350.00

IN30160410577083
HANSABEN KANTIBHAI 

PATEL
365 SATYAM APPT OPP I T I GORWA 

VADODARA VADODARA 390016
70.00

IN30160410699149 RAJU  DEY
HARIHAR PUR ANGSHA 5 BARASAT NORTH 24 

PGS KOLKATA 743204
140.00

IN30160411043566
PRABHAKAR VISHNU 

TIRMARE
12 GANGA CO OP HOUSING SOC PLOT NO 49 
SHIVAI NAGAR THANE WEST THANE 400606

70.00

IN30160411079850 YOOSAFFALI  K
KUNNATH HOUSE KOLATHUR VIA SOUTH 

PANG P O MALAPPURAM 679338
7.00

IN30160411115700 JENI  ANTO
ADACKAMUNDACKAL HOUSE ARUVIKUZHI P 

O PALLICKATHODU KOTTAYAM 686503
770.00

IN30160411465318 RIYA  JACOB
MAVELIL HOUSE PATTOM PALACE P O 

TRIVANDRUM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
695004

35.00



IN30162910054777 NANDINI DUTTA
53/23, P. N. MIDDYA ROAD BELGHORIA  

KOLKATA 700056
70.00

IN30163710015895 THOMAS K T
M/S THOMAS & IGNATIOUS CHARTERED 

ACCOUNTANTS P O ROAD, KANDAM LANE 
THRISSUR, KERALA 680001

294.00

IN30163710032288 KURIAN  A  KALLIATH
KALLIATH  HOUSE OLLUR TRICHUR KERALA 

680306
56.00

IN30163710048452 MANOJ C
KARIPPASERRY VEEDU NEAR HEALTH CENTRE, 

PAYATTAMKUNNAM, DHONI, PALAKKAD 
KERALA 678009

140.00

IN30163710075764 SALY KURUVILA
KALLUMKAL HOUSE CHELAD P O 

KOTHAMANGALAM ERNAKULAM 686681
112.00

IN30163710127134 GEORGE  K. C.
KARATHRAKARAN  HOUSE P. O. ALOOR 

IRINJALAKUDA KERALA 680683
38.50

IN30163710161292 GEORGE K A
KALLELY HOUSE CHALAKUDI KERALA KERALA 

680307
21.00

IN30163710167955 ANTONY CHERIAN
C/O DR PRIYA SUSAN ANTONY MULLASSERY 

BHAVAN KAVANAD P O KOLLAM 691003
280.00

IN30163710170767 ACHUTHAN KUTTY V
VELAKATHALA HOUSE VENGANELLUR P O 

CHELAKARA THRISSUR, KERALA 680586
700.00

IN30163710180300 RAPHAEL FRANCIS .C.
7/361, MARTHA BHAVAN ROAD CHIRAYATH 

HOUSE EAST FORT , TRICHUR KERALA 680005
166.60

IN30163710182325
MATHEWS  A 

.KIZHAKOODEN

III/218 H, NEAR C.V.'S NAIL FACTORY 
KUNNATHUMKARA OLLUKKARA P.O. 

TRICHUR, KERALA 680655
1106.00

IN30163710203973 BIJU  PAUL  T.
THANDIAKKAL HOUSE KALLETTUMKARA P.O. 

THRISSUR KERALA 680683
315.00

IN30163710259065 ANTO  A I
ELUVATHINGAL HOUSE, PALAKKAL P.O., 

TRICHUR(DIST), KERALA 680027
42.00

IN30163710306348 BAGAVATHY SARASWATHY
1 A SAVITHA MANOR 5TH CROSS STREET 
LAKE AREA ,NUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 

600034
70.00

IN30163710330085 HARIKRISHNAN S
TC 40/1350   (KNRA -158) 3RD PUTHEN 

STREET MANACAUD POST TRIVANDRUM, 
KERALA 695009

70.00

IN30163710415273
PREMACHANDRAN PILLAI 

P
ARCHANA SGRA 4 TC 21/1033 3 NEDUMCAD 

KARAMANA TRIVANDRUM 695002
14.00

IN30163740003188 ROBERT ABRAHAM
THOTTUPURAM HOUSE MEVELLOOR 

KOTTAYAM KERALA 686609
245.00

IN30163740007332 MATHAI THOMAS
XXV1/345 A K K ROAD CHALAKUDY TRICHUR 

KERALA 680307
59.50

IN30163740007674 SAMITHA MUBARAK
MUKRIYAKATH HOUSE VADANAPALLY P O 

VADANAPALLY KERALA 680614
45.50

IN30163740010784 SHAJI DAVIS P
PARAYIL HOUSE MARKET ROAD CHALAKUDY 

TRICHUR KERALA 680307
70.00

IN30163740018557 REKHA  FRANCIS  C
D/O FRANCIS 7/442 MARTHA BHAVAN  ROAD 

EAST FORT THRISSUR 680005
3955.00

IN30163740031245 JACOB A O
AINIKKAL HOUSE CHENGALORE P O 

CHENGALORE THRISSUR KERALA 680312
645.40

IN30163740055862
PADINJARATHALA KURIES  

PRIVATE LTD
PUTHENPEEDIKA P O THRISSUR KERALA  

680642
140.00

IN30163740067869 JYOTHY ANAND
ANANDA JYOTHY PULLAT HOUSE VI/222 
COURT ROAD IRINJALAKUDA THRISSUR 

KERALA 680121
350.00

IN30163740071422 MAYA SIVADAS
21-C SREEHARI THAIKKAD GURUVAYOOR 

THRISSUR  KERALA 680104
35.00

IN30163740072918 NARAYANAN K
KOZHISSERY MANA SHORANUR PALAKKAD 

KERALA 679121
1239.00

IN30163740073308 ANOOP KUMAR K R DR.
KOLANTHARA CHENTRAPPINNI THRISSUR 

KERALA 680687
70.00

IN30163740084548 SURENDRAN ERADI K
RUGMINI NIVAS 13/221, EDAYAR STREET 

MANKAV PALAKKAD KERALA 678001
70.00



IN30163740085059 ALEXANDER A C ROSY C D
ARIMBOOR HOUSE KANDASSANKADAVU PO 

THRISSUR KERALA 680613
32.20

IN30163740086822 ABDUL JAMAL
EDAKUDATHIL HOUSE NEITHAKUDY MALA 

THRISSUR KERALA 680732
98.00

IN30163740089489 JOSE K P
KIDANGAN HOUSE ENAMAKKAL PO THRISSUR  

680510
7.00

IN30163740093067 BINI VASUDEVAN DR.
KOLANDHRA HOUSE CHENTRAPPINI 

THRISSUR  680687
105.00

IN30163740106442 CHACKO P T
TC 10/1330  PALASSERIL HOUSE 
KOTTAMUGAL NALANCHIRA P O 

TRIVANDRUM 695015
4382.00

IN30163740106836 JESSY LOUIS
CHELAKKATUPARAMBIL 

THOMAS LOUIS

CHELAKKATUPARAMBIL HOUSE NISANTHAM 
S N NAGAR IRINJALAKUDA NORTH,TRICHUR 

680125
1400.00

IN30163740109486 BABU K J
KOOTHUR HOUSE P O THOZHIYUR THRISSUR 

KERALA 680520
70.00

IN30163740116688 SIVARAMAN I S RADHA SIVARAMAN
ITHIKKAT HOUSE KUNDALIYUR P O TRICHUR 

KERALA 680616
2240.00

IN30163740117370 SANTHOSH T V
THEKKOOT HOUSE KUZHIKKATTUSSERY PO 

IRINJALAKUDA TRICHUR 680683
14.00

IN30163740124356 SAGESH P
TC 30/940  KAVARADI ROAD PETTAH 

TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695024
556.50

IN30163740135094 ABDU M
MADAKKATTAYIL HOUSE SUKAPURAM P O 

EDAPPAL MALAPPURAM 679576
350.00

IN30163740138357 GANGA RANGANATH
VIGNESHPLAZA,28/2727(9) SRILAKSHMI 
KUNNUMPURAM ROAD TRIVANDRUM 

695001
81.20

IN30163740139930 VINSON V J
VITHAYATHIL H NEAR R M H S P O ALOOR 

TRICHUR 680683
210.00

IN30163740140954 JAYARAJ C
SREEVALSAM SHORANUR PALAKKAD KERALA 

679121
140.00

IN30163740145133 SIBI MARKOSE
AMITCOMPLEX  A WING BLOCK NO 3 NEAR 

AMBIIKADEVI MANDIR PRABHUALI PEN 
RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA 402107

700.00

IN30163740166636 DEVAKY V N
KESAVATH HOUSE P.O PERUMANNUR 

CHALISSERI PALAKKAD 679536
70.00

IN30163740176089 DAISY PAULY
KAITHARATH HOUSE ARIPALAM P.O 

THRISSUR DIST.  680688
1400.00

IN30163740176718 SENTHIL KUMAR K
6/11 AYYASAMY STREET TRIPLICANE 

CHENNAI 600005
56.00

IN30163740183209 MANOJ KUMAR T K
THACHAPULLY HOUSE KUNDALIYOOR 

ENGANDIYOOR TRICHUR 680616
206.50

IN30163740196803 PAULSON U J
UKKEN HOUSE EDAKULAM PO TRICHUR  

680688
2.10

IN30163740199152 ABDULLAKUTTY V M
KARAKAT HOUSE KODATHUR 

PERUMBADAPPU P O MALAPPURAM 679580
35.00

IN30163740218818 GIRISHKUMAR C
I ST FLOOR, VENUS GEMS PLOT NO 86, 5TH 
CROSS ROAD MKB NAGAR CHENNAI 600039

294.00

IN30163740226092 JAYASEELAN V A
VIYYATH HOUSE VALAPPAD (PO) TRICHUR 

DIST KERALA 680567
70.00

IN30163740247954 ANIL KUMAR A
VEDIKKARAN VEEDU VENGODI (PO) 

ELAPPULLY PALAKKAD 678622
42.00

IN30163740258824 JOBBY JOSEPH
OFFICER KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD USMAN 

ROAD T NAGAR CHENNAI 600017
4.90

IN30163740260440 ANJU GOPINATH
PUNCHAPADATH HOUSE VALAPAD P O 

THRISSUR  680567
35.00

IN30163740266043 KARTHIKEYAN P
PEEDIKAPPURATH THAVANUR MALAPPURAM 

DIST KERALA 679573
70.00

IN30163740267770 RATISH T
A404 PAVITHRA ROYAL PALMS 10TH MAIN 
11TH CROSS MALLESHPALYA BANGALORE 

KARNATAKA 560075
70.00

IN30163740301523 AUSTIN T F
THEKKUMPURAM HOUSE P.O VARAKKARA 

MANNAMPETTA THRISSUR 680325
157.50



IN30163740315906 BALAGOPAL R
15, NANDHI LOOP STREET WEST C.I.T. 

NAGAR, NANDANAM  600035
70.00

IN30163740323800
SAVIO FRANCIS 

FERNANDEZ
ELAMASSERY HOUSE KADUKUTTY P O 

TRICHUR DIST  680315
700.00

IN30163740351313
FRANCIS ANTONY  

MANAVALAN
MANAVALAN HOUSE EAST FORT TRICHUR  

680005
157.50

IN30163740386647 SUHARA A
KARAKKAT HOUSE KODATHUR 

PERUMPADAPPU POST MALAPPURAM DIST 
679580

17.50

IN30163740393767 RAMACHANDRAN M P
CHANGARAKATH HOUSE PRADHANI KALAM 
VADAKKENCHERRY (PO) PALAKKAD 678683

35.00

IN30163740406782
ALATH DINESH 
MUKUNDAN

TC36/1593  PADMASREE CHELAT LANE 
TRICHUR  680004

70.00

IN30163740421127 PAUL P  J
POOVATHINGAL HOUSE KURIACHIRA.P.O 

THRISSUR  680006
88.90

IN30163740433049 SUBBULAKSHMI S SATYAJIT M T 20, ANNANAGAR CHENNAI  600040 140.00

IN30163740435657 SASIKUMAR P
PULAKKOTTIL HOUSE MARUTHUR MELE 

PATTAMBI  VIA PALAKKAD 679306
63.00

IN30163740451918 LATHIKA T
VAZHAKKOTTIL HOUSE 

KARUMANAMKURUSSI P O VELLINEZHI VIA  
679504

175.00

IN30163740452068 FELIX JACOB
PADAVUPURACKAL HOUSE THEKKEKARA P O 

ALLEPPEY ALLEPPEY 688503
140.00

IN30163740458008 INNOCENT C A
CHANDY HOUSE P O KUTTUR TRICHUR  

680013
70.00

IN30163740460754 SAVITHRI AMMA C N
SREELAKSHMI SANATHANAM WARD 

ALAPPUZHA KERALA 688001
70.00

IN30163740465494 KRISHNAMOORTHY R
RAMAPRIYA NO 10 GAYATHRI GARDENS 

NEERAMANKARA,NEMOM TRIVANDRUM 
695040

35.00

IN30163740466260 DHARMASEELAN T
C 6 LABOUR OFFICER QUARTERS P  BLOCK 6 
TH AVENUE ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI 600040

140.00

IN30163740471074 SABU JOSE M
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER BRANCH II L I C OF 

INDIA, R S ROAD PALAKKAD 678001
70.00

IN30163740473353 USHA L
RAVI VIHAR,  TC 2/3015 PANACHUMOODU 
LANE PATTOM P O TRIVANDRUM 695004

15.40

IN30163740497908 ANTONY M V
MOOTHEDAN  HOUSE,PLOT NO 145 III 

GATE,HILL GARDENS KUTTANELLUR THRISSUR 
680014

35.00

IN30163740500763 JYOTHIRMAYI
ANUGRAHA BEHIND CNN SCHOOL 

PERUVANAM CHERPU 680561
280.00

IN30163740508838 JOSE K L
KANNAMPILLY  HOUSE PARIYARAM  P O 

CHALAKUDY  680721
140.00

IN30163740513462 V R NEELASRIKANDAN
HOUSENO 11 ARUNACHALAM COLONY 
ASAMBU ROAD VADASSERY NAGERCOIL 

TAMILNADU 629001
280.00

IN30163740515054 SHANMUGAM T
16 336 D VEDHAGREESWARAR NAGAR 

URACHIKOTTAI BHAVANI ERODE TAMILNADU 
638301

59.50

IN30163740526869 K ADALARASU
BRAHMIN STREET ORATHI KANCHEEPURAM  

DIST  603307
21.70

IN30163740526893 BABY JOY THALIYAKUZHY  HOUSE PULLUR P O   680683 140.00

IN30163740534258 K MARUTHUPANDIYAN
OM SAKTHI ILLAM I , RAJIV NAGAR 

BALAKRISHNAPURAM DINDIGUL 624005
140.00

IN30163740578292 ABHILASH NARAYAN
VELANTHARA OLAKETTIAMPALAM P O 

MAVELIKARA KERALA 690510
87.50

IN30163740589856 ASHA GEORGE
AVARAN  HOUSE SALA ROAD  TANA 

IRINJALAKUDA  680121
10.50

IN30163740590117 AJITH KUMAR S
VAISHNAVI T C 19/1357(1) METHODU LANE 
THAMALAM  POOJAPPURA TRIVANDRUM 

695012
49.00

IN30163740592884 MARIAPPAN S
2/512- 6  THIRUMALA MANNAR NAGAR 

SOLLAKARAIMEDU VIRUDHUNAGAR  626003
21.00



IN30163740596880 PRASAD  P S
PRASANTHI KUMARAMPUTHUR P O 
MANNARKKAD PALAKKAD 678583

140.00

IN30163740604625 PARIMALA
KOLANDHRA  HOUSE CHENTRAPPINNI   

680687
140.00

IN30163740604973 MINI JOY
CHERADI  HOUSE KOTTANALLORE MALA  

680732
766.50

IN30163740620096
HEMAMBIKA 

RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR
RADHA KRISHNAN NAIR

NOTTIYATH HOUSE PERUR P O VIA 
OTTAPALAM PALAKKAD DIST 679302

70.00

IN30163740623443 THANKAM B R
MALAYATHY HOUSE MULLAKKARA 

MANNUTHY TRICHUR 680005
1193.50

IN30163740632454 SURESH S
NO 18   N K V N  STREET MADULAMPET 

KUMBAKONAM  612001
5.60

IN30163740633300 V GANESAN
F.NO 3, P.NO 21 OM BUILDERS SRUTI, 11TH 

STREET LAKSHMI NAGAR 3RD STAGE 
NANGANALLUR,CHENNAI 600061

45.50

IN30163740634350 SAJAN N J
S/O JOSEPH N A NEREPARAMBIL HOUSE 
CHALAMPADAM IRINJALAKUDA 680121

700.00

IN30163740636068 C JEGATHAMBAL
Y 20, F2 VINOTH VAIBHAV 5TH AVENUE 

ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI 600040
35.00

IN30163740647467 JIMMY P CHACKO
M AND M FINANCIAL SERVICES  LTD 3RD 

FLOOR P V COMPLEX CIVIL LINE ROAD WEST 
FORT THRISSUR 680004

1.40

IN30163740653800 BABU JOSE
CHIRAMEL PERINGOTTU KARAKKARAN 

HOUSE XV1/137 , LALLOR ROAD 
ARANATTUKARA P O ,TRICHUR 680618

280.00

IN30163740665180 RUPAK  ANTO
KIZHAKUMTHALA HOUSE HOSPITAL ROAD 

CHALAKUDY THRISSUR 680307
23.80

IN30163740665322 SAJU JOSEPH
KOTTAKAYAM HOUSE THELLAKAM 

KOTTAYAM  686016
122.50

IN30163740665549 SHIJU P G
VILANGATTUPARAMBU SC BOSS ROAD 

EDAPPALLY NORTH P O ERNAKULAM 682024
38.50

IN30163740666005 CHANDRASEKARAN  K
OLD NO 20,NEW NO 52 MADURAIYAR ROAD 

RAMANATHAPURAM  623501
70.00

IN30163740667889 MANOJ VARGHESE
3046 PRESTIGE KENSINTON GARDENS 17 

HMT FACTORY MAIN ROAD JALAHALLI 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560013

627.90

IN30163740673786 SHAJU ANTONY T
THAZHATH HOUSE S N ROAD 

CHELAKKOTTUKARA P O EAST FORT, 
THRISSUR 680006

210.00

IN30163740691035 PEARLY ANTONY
W/O DR T A ANTONY INCHAMUDIKKARAN 

HOUSE SAW MILL ROAD 
KOORKKANCHERY.P.O THRISSUR 680007

14.00

IN30163740694699 RAMASAMY S
NO 23, UNNUTHUPALAYAM 

VETTAMANGALAM P O KARUR  639117
140.00

IN30163740707256 GANESAN  C
44 30 A A SAVURI MALAYAN KOVIL LANE 

NADAR PILLAYAR KOVIL STREET 
THIRUTHANGAL SIVAKASI 626130

70.00

IN30163740716009 AJI GEORGE U
UKKEN  HOUSE ARIPALAM IRINJALAKUDA  

680688
17.50

IN30163740719896 SHEEBA YUSUF
ORAVANCHIRAKALAM KARIMPARA KAIRADY 

P O PALAKKAD 678511
140.00

IN30163740739438 JITHESH BABU
PULIKKOTTIL HOUSE DEVANGANAM  17/238 

MAIN ROAD TATTAMANGALAM 678102
63.00

IN30163740741349 GEORGE MATHEN SARIN .G. MATHEN
THOMPIL  HOUSE NETTISSERY  P.O THRISSUR 

THRISSUR 680657
14.00

IN30163740749489 NARAYANAN NAIR K
KARIAT HOUSE CHITTILAPPILLY P O TRICHUR 

DIST  680551
350.00

IN30163740756929 SHAJU C G
COCHIKUNNEL HOUSE THOPPUSTADIUM 
ROAD9605 KIZHAKE KOTTA P O THRISSUR 

680005
140.00

IN30163740769346 R ALAMELU
171 KK NAGAR SALAMEDU KANDAMANADI 

VILLUPURAM TAMILNADU 605401
55.30

IN30163740770366 ANAND S
DOOR NO 14 PLOT NO 16 KALIDASAN STREET 

ULLAGARAM CHENNAI 600091
32.90



IN30163740780298 GIRIJA P K
KAILAS, MUKKIKADA JUNCTION 

CHEMPAZHANTHY PO TRIVANDRUM 
TRIVANDRUM 695087

105.00

IN30163740786348 SURENDIRAN R
NO 189 KURUMBANURKADU 

VELLITIRUPUR(PO) WARD 4 ERODE 638314
128.80

IN30163740806833
PARAMESWARAN BHAT P 

N
IX/303 PRAKASH DEEPA KODUVAYOOR 

PALAKKAD  678501
80.50

IN30163740807844
MURALEEDHARA VARMA K 

R
49/11 PREETHANJALI,ELAMAKKARA ROAD 

EDAPALLY  P O ERNAKULAM KERALA 682024
10.50

IN30163740825604 P K VARGHESE
PUNNELIPARAMBIL HOUSE KALLETTUMKARA 

P O THRISSUR DIST  680683
20.30

IN30163740838117 NARAYANAN M
SOUPARNIKA MANIKATTUPADI 

GURUVAYOOR GURUVAYOOR 680101
675.50

IN30163740859208 UNNY C J
CHAKKALA PARAMBIL HOUSE MENACHERY 

GARDENS NEAR,MAR THEMOTHEUS 
HOSPITAL P O OLLUKARA THRISSUR 680655

70.00

IN30163740868462 SUNIL KUMAR R
THEKKE KOYIKKAL PUNNAPRA ALAPPUZHA 

ALAPPUZHA 688004
0.70

IN30163740874979
KRISHNA CHAITANYA 

KODALI
D NO 54.14/8.22 F1 ANUSHA BHAVAN 
BHARATI NAGAR VIJAYAWADA 520008

105.00

IN30163740880506 ANTU  P  K
PARIYADAN   HOUSE KUTTIKKAD  P O   

680724
700.00

IN30163740888779 MANOJ GEORGE
KAATLA HOUSE NEAR KHADI BOARD 

PARALAM P O, VENGINISSERY TRICHUR 
680575

3.50

IN30163740895047
MUHAMMED ABDUL 

REHMAN
MALAYAM KULATHAYIL MARANCHERY 
MALAPPURAM MALAPPURAM 679581

70.00

IN30163740914396 INDIRA K K
KURIYAKKOTTU HOUSE THRITHALLUR WEST 

TRICHUR  680619
182.00

IN30163740916509 JOHN VARUGHESE
VII/505C  MUNJATTU SPRING VALLEY AVENUE 

NEAR COCHIN BANK JUNCTION ASOKA 
PURAM  ALUVA 683101

140.00

IN30163740918942 MALARVIZHI R
4A KANDHASAMY GUPTHA STREET 

DHARMAPURI  636701
70.00

IN30163740919875 ANTO A R
ARAKKAL HOUSE P O PAZHUVIL TRICHUR  

680564
84.00

IN30163740925852 FRANCIS JOSE
MECHERY HOUSE ELINJIPRA P.O TRICHUR 

KERALA 680721
70.00

IN30163740944232 P M  JOSE KUMAR
494 (539) JOSE BHAVAN 3 

THEKKUMBHAGAM KAZHAKUTTOM 695582
35.00

IN30163740948542 SATHEESH KUMAR A
VALIAVILAAI THIPIRAMAALA KARINKAAL K K 

DIST TAMIL NADU 629175
35.00

IN30163740951562 RADHAKRISHNAN E P
MANGHAT HOUSE NARIPARAMBU 

THAVANUR THAVANUR 679573
21.70

IN30163740959176 NIBUL ROSHAN
48/802 ROSHMAHAL ARANATTUKARA  P O 

THRISSUR 680618
17.50

IN30163740962516 JAISON V P
VATTAKUZHY HOUSE NJELLUR P O KALLUR  

680317
112.00

IN30163740989604 L CHITHRA
FLAT NO F-4  NAVABHARATH APTS 

NAVABHARATH NAGAR 3RD LINE  RING ROAD 
GUNTUR 522006

175.00

IN30163740996896 C MURALEEKRISHNAN
PRASANTHI VISWESWARA TEMPLE ROAD 

WEST YAKKARA PALAKKAD 678001
280.00

IN30163740998662 DILEEP ANTONY
ALUKKARAN HOUSE CHELAKKOTUKARA 

THRISSUR  680005
147.00

IN30163740999559 SANKARANARAYANAN P S
FLAT NO 9 3RD FLOOR SARADA APARTMENTS 

PUNKUNNAM THRISSUR 680002
32.20

IN30163741001466 SUJI T M
THACHANATTIL  HOUSE CANAL BASE ROAD 

IRINJALAKUDA THRISSUR 680121
70.00

IN30163741005523 SAJITHA S S
SIVAS TC 28/872 KAITHAMUKKU 

TRIVANDRUM 695024
7.00

IN30163741005679 S SRIKANDHAN
17 NGO COLONY SALAMEDU (NGGO COLONY) 

VILLUPURAM 605602
45.50



IN30163741010186 SANDHYA RANI KARRI
D NO 19-42 BHARAT NAGAR ROAD 

PRAHLADAPURAM VISAKHAPATNAM 530027
10.50

IN30163741012305 MARTIN T V
THACHIL HOUSE WEST CHURCH ROAD 
ANGAMALY PO ERNAKULAM 683572

7.00

IN30163741016712 MAHMOODA SULTANA
W/O SHAIK ABDUL RAZAK H NO 15 6 64 2ND 
LANE  REDLA BAZAR OLS GUNTUR GUNTUR 

ANDHRA PRADESH 522001
7.00

IN30163741025080 GEO KOCHUVARUNNY
BHRAMMAKULAM THEKKATH HOUSE 

MANALUR P O THRISSUR  680617
24.50

IN30163741027747 MANIKANTAN V
115(52/2132/1) ROSH DALE 13 NEMOM 

TRIVANDRUM 695020
2.10

IN30163741031382 MINI JOSE
THAIKATTIL HOUSE MARIYA NAGAR PO 

KUTTUR THRISSUR 680013
122.50

IN30163741031420 JOSE T KALLIATH
KALLIATH HOUSE NALLENKARA P O 

OLLUKKARA  680655
7.00

IN30163741035122 SHIVIN WILSON
KOTTAYATHUKARAN HOUSE 

KUNNATHUKARA  NEWLAND STREET 
OLLUKKARA P O THRISSUR 680655

14.00

IN30163741038103 SAJI JOS P
PURATHOOR HOUSE P O VELAPPAYA 

TRICHUR  680596
14.00

IN30163741043332 SEENA
PULLANIPARAMBIL HOUSE KANDANASSERY 
PO CHOWALLUR (WEST) THRISSUR 680102

140.00

IN30163741049358 SREEJA R
NEW NO 21 NAGAPPA TOWERS APTS NO C3 
ROBERTSON ROAD RS PURAM COIMBATORE 

TAMILNADU 641002
14.00

IN30163741049750 PRADEEPKUMAR N N
ARPITHA VIHAR P O ARIMPUR THRISSUR  

680620
13.30

IN30163741049805 DENCY  PHILOS
PAYYAPILLY NELLAI HOUSE NELLAI VILLA 

SNEHAPURAM NEAR CHURCH CHENGALLUR 
THRISSUR KERALA 680312

49.00

IN30163741052989 TONY JOSE K
15/262 MATHA NAGAR SULTHANPET 

PALAKKAD 678001
1750.00

IN30163741056574 K A ANTONY
KONIKKARA HOUSE P O KUTTUR THRISSUR  

680013
70.00

IN30163741057170 RARARAJ R
GAYATHRI  PATTAMANA ILLAM PODIYADI PO 

THIRUVALLA PATHANAMTHITTA 689110
934.50

IN30163741058287 GANESAN V
SRIRAM PRESS VADAKKATHARA CHITTUR 

(PO)  678101
70.00

IN30163741058525 SOUMYA M MUKKULATH
MUKKULAM HOUSE PULLUR P O PULLUR P O 

THRISSUR 680683
133.70

IN30163741063330 VIJESH V
VIJESH BHAVAN KALIAKKAVILAI PO 

KANYAKUMARI KANYAKUMARI DIST 629153
3.50

IN30163741065725 GIMSON THOMAS
PADAMATTUMAL HOUSE ELENTHIKKARA P O 

ERNAKULAM  DIST  683594
550.20

IN30163741068652 SUSHAMA M SREEDHARAN
MACHINGAL HOUSE PERUMANU KECHERY P 

O  680501
72.10

IN30163741070978 KRISHNANKUTTY P V
PLACHYKKAD HOUSE KANAKKENTHURUTHY 

PO PALAKKAD  678683
4.90

IN30163741081182 REJI P R
PLAVALAPPIL HOUSE ELAVALLY P O 

CHITTATTUKARA CHITTATTUKARA 680511
56.70

IN30163741090456 GANGADHARAN M V
MUKKULAM HOUSE PULLUR P O 

IRINJALAKUDA  680683
81.90

IN30163741091715 CHANDRAN K P
KONDAKATT VALAPPIL  HOUSE PDAVANUR 

(PO) MOOKKUTHALA MALAPPURAM 679574
7.00

IN30163741099375 SHEIK DAWOOD A S
47 SEDHURATHINAPURAM MANAPARAI   

621306
74.20

IN30163741110304 ASHA MUKUNDAN
KAKKAT HOUSE KUTTANCHERY P O 

ERUMAPETTY THRISSUR 680584
35.00

IN30163741120945 HARIDASAN K
AKSHAY PLOT NO 305, POONKUNNAM MG 
NAGAR, 3RD STREET THRISSUR THRISSUR 

680002
70.00

IN30163741122457 GOVINDANKUTTY KARAT
MUNDAKOT KALAM VANIAMKULAM 
PANAYUR POST PALAKKAD 679522

25.20



IN30163741136097 VINOD P B
PANDIRIKKAL HOUSE PUZHAKKAL P O 

THRISSUR THRISSUR 680553
280.00

IN30163741137559 FRANCIS T J
THERAMBILLY HOUSE NEAR LATIN CHURCH 

CHALAKUDY TRICHUR 680307
0.70

IN30163741162134 BABU C K
KALARIKKAL HOUSE ELENCHEERY, 

NALUKETTU P O KORATTY TRICHUR 680308
70.00

IN30163741163490 MADHAVANUNNI C K
SAI KRIPA KATTUSSERI ALATHUR PALAKKAD 

678541
58.10

IN30163741163678 ASHIR ASHRAF
PATHIYAPARAMBATH HOUSE TALIKULAM P O 

TRICHUR  680569
11.90

IN30163741163686 ANITHA MURALIDHARAN
AISHWARYA AKATHETHARA PALAKKAD  

678008
47.60

IN30163741170860 K ARIVANANTHAM
129/02 LAKSHMI COLONY KATCHERI ROAD 

VIRUDHUNAGAR 626001
70.00

IN30163741173884 JAISON K FRANCIS
KULANGARA HOUSE MUKKATTTUKARA 

NETTISSERY P O THRISSUR 680657
70.00

IN30163741192823 SESHADRI  K  S
THEKKEDATH  MADOM HOSPITAL  ROAD 

CHALAKUDY  P  O CHALAKUDY 680307
315.00

IN30163741200383 KOMALAVALLI S
17/267 6 PRIYANJANAM MANAPPULLIKKAVU 

KUNNATHURMEDU PO PALAKKAD 678013
70.00

IN30163741202022 THAMPI K L
KALATHIPARMPIL HOUSE CHENGAL   TEMPLE 

ROAD KALADY POST ERNAKULAM 683574
66.50

IN30163741206267 KAMALA DEVI K
AMRUTHA NIKETHAM THRITHALA POST 

PALAKKAD KERALA 679534
70.00

IN30163741227518 MAYA DINESHAN
AISHWARYA PILLAVEEDU WADAKANCHERY 

THRISSUR 680582
84.00

IN30163741237710 PRASANTHI R
3/35  PALATHADI VEEDU KUMARANKUDY 

CHENKODY P O KANYAKUMARI 629177
2.10

IN30163741238815 RAHUL RADHAKRISHNAN
KAIPPILLY HOUSE MUTTITHADY P O THRISSUR 

THRISSUR 680317
35.00

IN30163741240436 AJITHA DEVARAJAN
DEVIKRIPA HOUSE CHAMPANNOOR SOUTH 

ANGAMALY SOUTH ERNAKULAM 683572
86.80

IN30163741247546 ANOOP K VAS
KUZHUPPILLY HOUSE AMBALLLOOR 

ALAGAPPANAGAR P O THRISSUR 680302
70.00

IN30163741254834 SIVANANDAM S E
10 A 2ND WEST MAIN ROAD GANDHINAGAR 

WEST VELLORE 632006
7.00

IN30163741264274 RAJU P N
PRASANTHI NILAYAM FAROOK COLLEGE P O 

FAROOK KOZHIKODE 673638
1386.70

IN30163741281812 S SHUNMUGA SUNDARAM
322 SHANTHINAGAR 2ND STREET 

PALAYAMKOTAI THIRUNELVELI 627002
210.00

IN30163741290343 BOBBY MATHEW
140 DARSHAN NAGAR OPP 

KUDAPPANAKKUNNU POST OFFICE 
PEROORKADA PO TRIVANDRUM 695005

82.60

IN30163741319086 SUJITH PAUL
URAKKATTIL HOUSE THABORE P O 

MOOKKANNOOR ERNAKULAM 683577
70.00

IN30163741320313 RAMPRASAD CHIPPADA
4-46, RAMESWARA COLONY GARIVIDI VILL 

MANDAL VIZIANAGARAM DIST 
VIZIANAGARAM 535101

10.50

IN30163741328354 AMALA A
22/6A NEW STREET SATHUVACHARI VELLORE 

TN TK VELLORE 632009
1.40

IN30163741334762 KANDASAMY B
58/8 CHAIRMAN SANMUGA NADAR ROAD 

SIVAKASI SIVAKASI 626123
2.80

IN30163741336821 SWAMINATHAN K
LAKSHMI NIVAS KIZHAKKEKALAM 

VITHANASSERY NENMARAP O PALAKKAD 
678508

177.10

IN30163741371493 KIRUTHIKA S
61 B PILLAYAR KOIL STREET 

MEENAKSHIPURAM TIRUNELVELI 
TIRUNELVELI 627001

63.00

IN30163741373817 NANDAKUMAR S
FLAT NO 3  BALAKRISHNA ROAD VALMIKI 

NAGAR THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI 600041
280.00

IN30163741374772 ELSY P T LIJO K SAJU
KANNANAYAKKAL HOUSE CHELAKKARA.P.O 

THRISSUR(DT) KERALA 680586
58.80

IN30163741385168
VIJAYAN KOODOLY 

CHATHU
KOODOLY HOUSE THURUTHIPARAMBU 

ANNALLUR P O TRICHUR TRICHUR 680731
4.20



IN30163741399173 AKHILDEV C D
CHITHIRA MANJAKKAD SHORNUR SHORNUR 

679121
56.00

IN30163741400833 JAYAKUMARI V
357,REMYA 10,KAMUKINCODE ATHIYANOOR 
PANCHAYATH NEYYATTINKARA,TVM 695123

2.10

IN30163741404955 SIJI V JACOB
12/710 B1 VAILAPPILLY H ZION HILL 

CHEVIDIPET GUDALUR 643212
35.00

IN30163741411704 NARASIMHAN N V
NO 15/8 AANCHANEYAR KOIL ST ULLAGARAM 

CHENNAI 600091
35.00

IN30163741419772 ANILKUMAR T K
4/280 KRISHNAKRIPA THEVARVEEDU  

ENTHAKKAD YAKKARA P O PALAKKAD 678701
133.00

IN30163741427844 MALATHI M
48 KAVERI STREET EB COLONY   VANDIMEDU 

VILLUPURAM 605602
70.00

IN30163741446034 MUHAMMED JAISAL K M
KUNDUPARAMBIL HOUSE KOTTAYI KOTTAYI 

PALAKKAD 678572
21.00

IN30163741455682 MARY ANTONY
CHITTILAPPILLY HOUSE PARK ROAD 

IRINJALAKUDA THRISSUR 680121
70.00

IN30163741470067 SREERAG K
PULASSERITHODY HOUSE MARUTHUR.P.O 

PATTAMBI PALAKKAD 679306
14.00

IN30163741483731 TOMY SEBASTIAN
NO.4/2, TEJUS VILLA B-SECTOR, V.G RAO 

NAGAR, VELLORE TK VELLORE 632007
1.40

IN30163741487371 AL AMEEN SHERIF
AL AMEEN MANZIL RAKSEAPURI LANE 

KESAVADASAPURAM PATTOM P O 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695004

1.40

IN30163741639849 LAKSHMI N
1,3/45, R E APTS, DHAMOTHARAN STREET,SRI 

VENKATESA PERUMAL 
NAGAR,ARUMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600106

7.00

IN30163760041625 VENKATA RATHNAM   R
FLAT NO 31   3RD  FLOOR AHALYA  FLATS  
OLD NO 49 NEW NO 2 MAMBALAM HIGH 

ROAD  T-NAGAR CHENNAI 600017
280.00

IN30163770001279 RADHA SUKUMARAN
SOWPARNIKA PANANGODE, 

VENGANOOR.P.O, TRIVANDRUM. 695523
4.20

IN30163770003465 NIZAR AHAMED M
SALI MANZIL, OTTAPLAM MUKU, CHIRAYINKIL 

TRIVANDRUM,KERALA 695304
35.00

IN30164510254359
YOGESH SOMALAL 

THAKKAR
DAYAL BHAVU LINE, RAJMAHAL ROAD,  

VADODARA 390001
35.00

IN30165310019807 HARI KISHOR SHARMA
17/595 RADHA NAGAR  BULANDSAHER 

203001
595.00

IN30165310166017 NEELAM VERMA
FLAT NO. A 1704 PRATEEK WISTERIA SOCIETY 

SECTOR 77, NOIDA (G. B. NAGAR) UTTAR 
PRADESH 201307

7.00

IN30165310176457 VED PRAKASH
BEHIND CHILDRENS HAPPY HOME GAMI TOLA  

KATIHAR 854105
70.00

IN30165310178803 SUBRAT SARKAR QRS A-242 SECTOR -13  ROURKELA 769009 17.50

IN30165310231762 RAJ KUMAR BANSAL
NEAR SHIV CHOWK VPO-BILASPUR DISTT-

YAMUNANAGAR HARYANA 135102
35.00

IN30165310253883 KALPNA MOH TIWARI SARAI   SAMBHAL 244302 140.00
IN30165310268836 JAPNEET MAKKAR 244 NORTH ESTATE  BATHINDA 151001 21.00

IN30165310351728 SEEMA DEVI
VILL & PO - DADHOL TEH - GHUMARWIN 
DISTT - BILASPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH 

174023
49.00

IN30167010008669 SARVE DAMAN PAUL ASHA PAUL
B-5 /175 SAFDARJANG ENCLAVE  NEW DELHI 

110029
385.00

IN30167010020319 SHAKUN BHATIA VIKAS BHATIA
D-139, TRIPPLE STOREY PATEL NAGAR-II 

GHAZIABAD (UP) 201001
1050.00

IN30167010025776 PREM SHANKAR GUPTA NEELAM GUPTA
19/1 - C, ASHOKA ENCLAVE - III SHILPA APTS 

(KANISHKA RESIDENCY) FLAT NO - 16, SECTOR 
- 35 FARIDABAD 121003

70.00

IN30167010046039 SAVITA HANS 613 - A  SARITA VIHAR NEW DELHI 110044 1190.00

IN30167010106746
JAGESHWAR PRASAD 

MISHRA
SAVITA MISHRA

B 12/4 LIG PARK KE PASS GOVINDPUR 
COLONY ALLAHABAD U.P. 211004

70.00

IN30167010175359 ABHAY KUMAR JAIN
C - 4 / 16, HARIJAN BASTI, BLOCK - C 
ACHARYA NIKETAN, DELHI 110091

70.00

IN30167010209237 AMARJIT SINGH
HOUSE NO- 289 BASANTPURA MOHALLA 

NABHA, PATIALA PUNJAB 147201
70.00



IN30167010310297 KHEEM SINGH BISHT
18-B, OCS APPARTMENTS MAYUR VIHAR 

PHASEI DELHI 110091
140.00

IN30169610039005 STALIN SELVARAJ.T
65, GURUSWAMY KOTHAN STREET 

VIRUDHUNAGAR   626001
70.00

IN30169610204914 ASHOK KUMAR REDDY.A
18/1/40 A, SANTI NAGAR KHADI COLONY  

TIRUPATI 517507
16800.00

IN30169610216139 VELLALA RAMA KRISHNA
NO.39-8-58 MURALI NAGAR NEAR WALKER 

PARK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE VISAKHAPATNAM 
530007

35.00

IN30169610264503 BAJRANGLAL AGARWAL
SANTOSH AGENCIES SANKAR CINEMA ROAD 

ANGUL ORISSA 759122
490.00

IN30169610432052 KOUNTHEYA REDDY.M
FLAT NO.103, SAI MITHILA APARTMENTS 

VAIKUNTAPURAM TIRUPATI WEST TIRUPATI 
517502

490.00

IN30169610436232 ARUMUGAM.M
NO.23 SATHY MAIN ROAD 3RD CROSS 
STREET, KAVINDAPADI ERODE 638455

140.00

IN30169610453944 NAJMUDEEN.A
NO.37/17 OIL MONGER STREET ROYAPETTAH 

CHENNAI 600014
28.00

IN30169610454622
PRATAPANI 

VEERESHALINGAM

SUBLAID POST TIRUMALAYA PALEM MANDAL 
KHAMMAM DISTRICT ANDHRAPRADESH 

507161
140.00

IN30169610506032 UNNIKRISHNAN.P.K
PEEDIYAKKAL HOUSE   MARU THAYOOR POST 

680507
1400.00

IN30169610658818
KOMMIREDDI 
JAYALAKSHMI

F NO 2 FIRST FLOOR FORTUNE HELAPURI 
BEHIND GANESH BAR PATHEBAD ELURU 

534002
210.00

IN30169610706719 RADHAMANI
NO 143, PUTHEN VEEDU NO 22, PLACHERI  

PUNALUR 691305
3.50

IN30169610820620 MOHAMMED ALI
NO 32, MGP SECOND NORTH STREET PETTAI  

TIRUNELVELI 627004
350.00

IN30169610838048 RAMMOHAN.B.M MERCHANTS B H ROAD  KADUR 577548 4192.30

IN30169610841308 GEORGE THOMAS
VALIAVEETTIL HOUSE KURISUMMOODU  

POST  CHANGANACHERRY 686104
70.00

IN30169610846005 MANAS RANJAN DASH
SECTOR - 1/134(HIG) NILADRI VIHAR 

CHANDRASEKHARPUR NR MAA TARINI 
TEMPLE BHUBANESWAR 751021

7.00

IN30169610960430 ATLY T JOHN
THELAPILLY PAREMAL HOUSE KARUVANNUR 

POST TRICHUR KERALA 680711
210.00

IN30169610971780 VINAYAK S NAYAK
H NO 378/W MAHADEV APTS SHANTINAGAR 

AQUEM, BAIXO 403601
315.00

IN30169610989335
MANEPALLI SUGUNA 

KUMARI
NO.20/17/11 BAPUJI ROAD SANGADI GUNTA 

GUNTUR 522003
140.00

IN30169610993199
SANJAYA KUMAR 

MAHAPATRO
NEW MEDICAL COLONY QTR NO.282 

CHATRAPUR, GANJAM ORISSA 761020
140.00

IN30169610999677 JACOB PANICKER
OLD NO 1815-3 NEW NO 24-540-1 

MYLAMOOTTIL NANTHENCODU KAWDIAR 
TRIVANDRUM KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695003

287.00

IN30169611093479 SHIVSHANKAR GUPTA
104 SADAR BAZAR JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH 

284001
700.00

IN30169611101667 POPAT EKNATH KUMAVAT

21 LAXMI NIWAS UNION BANK COLONY NEAR 
INDIRA NAGAR POLICE STATION PINGLE 

CHOWK RAJIV NGR CIDCO COLONY NASHIK 
422009

700.00

IN30169611109562 RANI.S
22, AVINASHI GOUNDEN PALAYAM AVP, J S 

GARDEN ANGERI PALAYAM TIRUPUR 641603
14.00

IN30169611146007
SUBRAMANYESWARA RAO 

TADEPALLI

13/12-1 S/O TADEPALLI MALLIKHARJUNA 
RAO NIZAMPETA MACHILIPATNAM ANDHARA 

PRADESH MACHILIPATNAM 521001
3509.10

IN30169611156662 RAJEEV MENON
II/105 A MENATH  HOUSE NEAR CO OP 

HOSPITAL KOLOTHUMPADY NADAVARAMBA 
POST 680661

350.00



IN30169611199123
RAZIYABEGUM 

NAZIRAHMED MYSORE
VENKATESH BUTTANI BHATTI RIGHTSIDE 

MANIKILLA, DHARWAD KARNATAKA 580001
14.00

IN30169611301819
REMESHA DODDAGUNI 

KEMPAIAH

S/O KEMPAIAH D S 3RD CROSS NEAR 
ARALIMARA SHANTHI NAGARA 

CHANNARAYAPATNA HASSAN 573116
14.00

IN30169611352842 HARIHARAN C
NO.2/411 A JANAKI ILLAM ARULMURUGAN 

NAGAR 1ST STREET, POZHICHALUR, CHENNAI 
600074

3.50

IN30169611470646 AMIT BAJARE
PLOT NO 18 SAOUDAGA SOC DHANKAWADI 

PUNE, MAHARASHTRA 411043
140.00

IN30169611512282 SAJISH MATHEW
NO 46 VADAKKADATHTUNDUPURAYIDAM 

PERINGALA PERINGALA POST KAYAMKULAM 
690559

42.00

IN30169611564853 NAGARAJAN PRATHEEBA
219/1A SIVASAKTHI NAGAR 

SIVANANDAPURAM SARAVANAMPATTI 
COIMBATORE 641035

28.00

IN30169611595085
RATHINASABAPATHY 

SAMPATHKUMAR
2/40 ZAMIN MUTHUR  POLLACHI 642005 350.00

IN30169611598067
CHINA VENKATA SUBBA 

RAO MEDA

S/O SRI RAMULU 13-51A RAMALAYAM 
STREET PODILI PRAKASAM(DT) PRAKASAM DT 

523240
0.70

IN30169611659892 JITENDRA BHIKAJI SARODE 49 RAMANAND NAGAR  JALGAON 425002 7.00

IN30169611661899 PADMAWATI AKULA
VENKATA SIVA 

BHASKARA RAO AKULA
NO 10/154-D-5-F CHURCH STREET RAJENDRA 

NAGAR BYEPASS ROAD GUDIVADA 521301
140.00

IN30169611662064 RAJU K
NO 4/754 KIZHIKETHUNDI PARAMBU T D 

SCHOOL ROAD MATTANCHERY KOCHI KERALA 
682002

70.00

IN30169611681310 DAVIES SAMUEL ITTY
KONNAKKOTTU HOUSE 

THRIKKANNAMANGAL KOTTARAKARA 
KERALA 691506

2.80

IN30169611691989
MOHAMED MATHAR 

ZUBAIR AHAMED

HAJEE MEERA MANZIL DINDIGUL ROAD NEAR 
MEERA MAHAL ESANTHAN KARUR DT 

TAMILNADU 624710
70.00

IN30169611730302 SATYAVATI J
DOOR NO 3 154 PEEDA STREET BODDAM 

RAJAM SRIKAKULAM DIST 532127
700.00

IN30169611815219
JETHABHAI PUNJABHAI 

PARMAR
SALIYA MUVADI PANCHMAHALS DIWADA 

COLONY PANCHMAHALS 389250
70.00

IN30169611849212 ANIRUDDH PRATAP SINGH
JHANDA CHOWK SADAR BAZAR  MORENA 

476001
70.00

IN30169611882710
CHINNIKRISHNA 

GODAVARTHI

D NO 16/2/17/1 CHENNAVARI STREET 
MANDAPETA MANDAL MANDAPETA ANDHRA 

PRADESH 533308
70.00

IN30169611887362 DILIP KUMAR DAS
HILL ROAD NEAR GATE NO 2 PO MIHIJAM DT 

JAMTARA 815354
105.00

IN30169612013413 GAJANAND MAHAJAN L/33 MAHASHAKTI NAGAR  UJJAIN 456010 1.40

IN30169612041194 UNNIKRISHNAN K
KOTTAYIL HOUSE VILAYUR WEST PO 

PATTAMBI VIA PALAKKAD DIST 679309
164.50

IN30169612117822 SINDHU K
KAVOTTIL H POOKKOTTUR PO ARAVANKARA 

MALAPPURAM DIST 676517
185.50

IN30169612173837 EDWIN KIRAN NARRU 280/R CIVIL LINES  HOSHIARPUR 146001 1179.50

IN30171532015655 CIBY JOSEPH
SOHAN VILLA ETTUMANOOR KERALA 

ETTUMANOOR 686631
350.00

IN30171532034917 P A ABDUL GAFOOR
PUTHIYAVEETTIL CHENTRAPPINNI TRICHUR 

KERALA 680687
0.70

IN30174010339447 MUKESH JAIN
1437 - C, B - BLOCK SONARI  JAMSHEDPUR 

831011
70.00

IN30174010349165 SAMARENDRA SAHU RANJU RANI SAHU
QR. NO. C/160 KOELNAGAR  ROURKELA 

769014
70.00

IN30177410022143 Surendra Kumar
1/231  M I G Avas Vikas Colony Yojana No 3  

Jhunsi Allahabad 221506
70.00

IN30177410108502 Chander Vadan H No 862  Subhash Nagar Jammu 180005 210.00
IN30177410143854 Sadhana Srivastava 51 Shah Kamar   Etawah 206001 210.00



IN30177410172561 M S Parameswarappa
19 192 Venkanna Pet Adoni Dist Kurnool 

518301
146.30

IN30177410201391
Suhas Ramkumar 

Deshpande
Plot No 99 B Nathprangan Opp Hotel Janki 

Garkheda  Aurangabad 431001
70.00

IN30177410256465 S Muthu
62 B BRAYANT NAGAR AMMAN KOVIL STREET  

TUTICORIN 628008
3.50

IN30177410274338 Anandani Saini
6 C 54 JNV Colony HUDCO Qtrs Bikaner 

334001
280.00

IN30177410289954 SANTOSH KUMAR JHA
49 SATYA NIKETAN MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI 

110021
700.00

IN30177410290810 ASMITA H SARANG

W/O HASMUKH SARANG BIRLA COLONY 
BFLAT 21 SATNA CEMENT WORKS 

RAGHURAJNAGAR SATNA BIRLA VIKAS SATNA 
485005

105.00

IN30177410355017 G SRIVIDHYA
NO 27/6 FIRST FLOOR SRINIVASAN STREET 

KOSAPALAYAM ARNI 632301
14.00

IN30177410430327 PURSHOTTAM GUPTA 18 TIRAHI  SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 170.80

IN30177410444805 RAJENDER KUMAR
K 23 /13 PANJABI BAZAR KOTLA MUBARAK 

PUR NEW DELHI 110003
140.00

IN30177410511833
SARAVANABHAVAN 

KRISHNAN
7 VANIDASAN STREET KAMARAJ NAGAR 

PONDICHERRY 605011
35.00

IN30177410517919
RAJESH 

PRAKASHCHANDRA 
MUTHA

A/P BELAPUR TAL SHRIRAMPUR  DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR 413715

7.00

IN30177410561473
NIJESH RAMESHCHANDRA 

SHAH

PUSHPABEN 
RAMESHCHANDRA 

SHAH

3 53 LEHRI BUILDING 5TH KHETWADI LANE S 
V P ROAD MUMBAI 400004

70.00

IN30177410631731 SUNANDA GILDA
HNO 23-23 JAI SHREE JYOTHI NAGAR NEAR 
JYOTHI THEATRE RAMACHAN DR APURAM  

HE MEDAK 502032
185.50

IN30177410634394 BALJEET KAUR I 15 LAJPAT NAGAR 3  NEW DELHI 110024 35.00

IN30177410668981 N VASUDEVAN
2/251 3 SELVAGANAPATHY NAGAR 

UNJAVELAMPATTI POLLACHI COIMBATORE 
642003

70.00

IN30177410712562
OMKAR NANDKISHOR 

TIKEKAR
793 SWAMI KRUPA MARUTI MANDIR 

RATNAGIRI 415612
30.80

IN30177410723442 SUNITA RAGHUVIR TUPE
C-105 DHAVEL WINDSCAPESS S NO 80/2A/B 

HINGANE MALA BEHIND NAVJIVAN PARK 
SASANE NAGAR HADAPSAR PUNE 411028

10.50

IN30177410740645 KANNAN SRINIVASAN
NO 47 S S R NAGAR TIRUPADIRIPULIYUR  

CUDDALORE 607002
140.00

IN30177410814470 VEENA GOYAL
HOUSE NO-753P SECTOR-19B HUDA  KAITHAL 

136027
35.00

IN30177410836389
ANILKUMAR VISHWANATH 

SHARMA
FLAT NO-5 PLOT NO-4 PRIYA APARTMENT N-2 

A CIDCO AURANGABAD 431003
140.00

IN30177410861751 ASHISH ANAND PRAHLAD COLONY CIVIL LINES  BASTI 272001 350.00

IN30177410874753
NAGESH KRISHNA 

BHAGWAT
HO NO 1396 UDYAM NAGAR TATGAR ROAD 

YELLAPUR 581359
7.00

IN30177410955369
SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

NIGAM

C 209 SOUTH CITY RAE BARELLY ROAD B 
UNIVERSITY LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 

226025
2.80

IN30177410958427 SUBBIAH ARUMUGAM
50 VADAKATHIYAMMAN KOVIL STREET 

SENKOTTAI TIRUNELVELI 627809
63.00

IN30177411013816 KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA
SAYED ROAD VIKAS NAGAR  DEHRADUN 

248198
136.50

IN30177411056480 RAMESH CHANDRA DIMRI BINITA DIMRI 95 PATHRI BAGH  DEHRADUN 248001 700.00

IN30177411233044 KALPESHKUMAR JAIN
S /O SHRI PAL JAIN WARD NO 06 GANESH 

MANDIR KE PASS ANAND NAGAR TALWADA 
BANSWARA 327025

35.00

IN30177411278984
GHANSHYAM SHYAMLAL 

PRAJAPATI
10/48 SAHYOG NAGAR MOGRAWADI VALSAD 

396001
3.50



IN30177411298794 RENGANAYAHI
78A /1 UCHIMAHALI AMMAN KOIL 1ST 

STREET KIZHAPULIYOUR GUNARAMANALLUR 
TIRUNELVELI 627814

23.10

IN30177411342496 P S KRISHNAN
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

HEMALATHA
AMBADY PERUMALKOVIL VILLAGE 
KOLLENGODE PALAKKAD 678506

135.80

IN30177411374314 ARVIND MALIK NO 218 LAJPAT NAGAR  HISAR 125001 0.70

IN30177411421374 SUNITA KUMARI
H NO-36 L NO-2 PARVEEN COLONY TRIKUTA 

NAGAR JAMMU 180020
210.00

IN30177411451828 PADMANNA CHANDAN
201 ROYAL SHELTERS 9TH CROSS VITTAL 
NAGAR NR ISRO LAYOUT  BANGALORE 

560078
17.50

IN30177411476107 ANIS BANO
850 SHEESH MAHAL SADAR BAZAR NEW 

DELHI 110006
157.50

IN30177411544925
MUJAHID A RASHID 

VAGHALE
H NO 729 MUSLIM MOHALLA DINGNI KURAN 

DINGNI RATNAGIRI 415611
7.00

IN30177411563796 SYED AHAMED
142/94C HAJI APPA THAIKA STREET 

KAYALPATNAM TIRUCHENDUR 
THOOTHUKUDI TUTICORIN 628204

560.00

IN30177411571345 AMOL SUBHASH BAGWE
678 M SHIVAM NUTAN NAGAR NACHNE 

NAGAR RATNAGIRI 415612
7.00

IN30177411723868 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH RAJNAGAR SHAHDOL  ANUPPUR 484446 337.40
IN30177411749095 BENNY K T 286 KOZHIKKADAN  KANJOOR 683575 105.00

IN30177411781951
RAMAKRISHNA 
PARVATHANENI

4 -19 -40 MAIN ROAD S B I COLONY GUNTUR 
ANDHRA PRADESH 522003

665.00

IN30177411876348 RAYALA VENKATESWARLU
H NO 7-34/1A SAI PRABHATH NAGAR 

PEDATHANDA KHAMMAM 507003
35.00

IN30177411896098 BINDU K P
KARAKKAD HOUSE MARIKUNNU  CALICUT 

673012
105.00

IN30177411948410 DURAIRAJ KARTHIKEYAN
NEW NO 5 SUBRAMANIAPURAM SOUTH 

EXTN 8TH STREET KARAIKUDI 630002
175.00

IN30177412025491
RAJSHEKHAR RAMLING 

YELIKAR
77 VISHAL NAGAR NEAR BHARATI VIDYAPETH 

VIJAPUR ROAD SOLAPUR 413004
70.00

IN30177412061497
NAGARAJ SHANKREPPA 

NARAGUND

C/O VITHAL KUGAJI CCB NO 41 SAMBAJI 
GALLI IST SOMNATH BULDG MAHADWARA 

ROAD BELGAUM 590002
14.00

IN30177412085908 RAJ KUMAR MALHOTRA
H NO 364/26 JAWAHAR NAGAR  ROHTAK 

124001
0.70

IN30177412152147
MOHIDEEN MEERANPILLAI 

SHAHULHAMEED
HANIFA NAGAR K P ROAD  NAGERCOIL 

629003
35.00

IN30177412152276 SARITA SHARMA
161 OM SOCIETY KANHA RAIPUR SUNDER 

NAGAR BINDRAWANGARH RAIPUR 492013
88.20

IN30177412200027 KAMAL LOCHAN PRADHAN
QRS NO F/139 HAL TOWNSHIP SUNABEDA 

DIST KORAPUT KORAPUT 763002
9.80

IN30177412249925 PRASAD BANDARI
DOOR NO 506 33 A CROSS 7TH MAIN 4TH 
BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011

77.00

IN30177412264699 A ARUN PRAKASH
185 MAERSK HOUSE PALAYMKOTTAI ROAD  

TUTICORIN 628008
297.50

IN30177412365241 MANISHA JHANWAR
MAKAN 163 SHAH JI KA MOHALLA GANW 

MAHUA KALAN  BHILWARA 311001
3.50

IN30177412388762 KARUNANIDHI GUPTA
SNQ  892/2 AIR FORCE STATION BHUJ KUTCH 

BHUJ 370001
70.00

IN30177412425518
DUGGISETTY SUNIL 

KUMAR
NO 1-1-207 MAIN ROAD KOVUR NELLORE 

524137
518.00

IN30177412529543 SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH H P C L LTD  PANEWADI MANMAD 423104 276.50

IN30177412530148
DINESH CHANDRAKANT 

JOSHI
114 SHANI PETH DALFAD JALGAON 425001 7.70

IN30177412711688 VISHAL H NO 561 BALAM  ROHTAK 124001 70.00
IN30177412751272 JYOTI GUPTA A-193 SECTOR 22  NOIDA 201301 595.00

IN30177412766996 RISHI KUMAR CHAKRAPANI
CHAKRAPANI BHAWAN 19 SHRADHA PURAM 
BHUPATWALA RISHIKESH ROAD HARIDWAR 

249401
980.00

IN30177412914234
DINESH KUMAR 

INDERCHAND VAID
NO 33 A RAMASAMY STEET PANRUTI 

CUDDALORE 607106
0.70



IN30177412957767 MANJU GUPTA
460/9A NEAR G G I C BEHIND HOLIKA 

MANDIR BEHARI PUR CIVIL LINES BAREILLY 
243001

140.00

IN30177412985148 SHAKEEL AHAMED
S/O T ABDUL RAHAMAN SHAHAN MANZIL 

BEHIND KANNIKA ENGLISH SCHOOL 
MELEKOTE VEERASAGAR TUMKUR 572105

7.00

IN30177412988208
KOWKUNTLA DHARMAIAH 

SETTY
H NO 21/487/5 KARVANPETA  ADONI 518301 56.00

IN30177413022584 NAVEEN KUMAR
S/O VISHAMBHAR PRASAD K.P ROAD NEAR 

TEA SHOP PURANI GODAM G.P.O GAYA 
823001

21.70

IN30177413026052
MEDHA SHIRISH 

KARANDIKAR

DAHANUKAR COL KOTHRUD 66 SAKET 
SHIVPRASAD HSG SOC SINGHAD ROAD PUNE 

411030
70.00

IN30177413060321 RAHUL GUPTA
H NO 12 HIMGIRI VIHAR VISHNU GARDEN 

KANKHAL HARIDWAR 249408
70.00

IN30177413171134 JAMAL AHMAD
IQBAL AHMAD A-8 ALHAMAD APARMENT 

SHAMSHAD MARKET BADAR BAGH CIVIL LINE 
KOIL ALIGARH 202001

70.00

IN30177413250988 JAYAKUMAR
OLD NO 33 NEW NO 2 EAST NANJAYA STREET  

KARUR 639001
3.50

IN30177413283754
VISHAL MOHAN 
KALAMGUTKAR

AS/1 KALIKA SQUARE GOGAL  MARGAO 
403601

210.00

IN30177413328856 VIRINDER KUMAR SURI
WARD NO 11 MOHALA MANDIA  REASI 

182311
7.00

IN30177413331353
SUBHENDU NARAYAN 

SUPAKAR
VILL SOWARDIH PS KATRAS  KATRAS 

MALKERA DHANBAD DHANBAD 828304
21.00

IN30177413364546 RENU CHATURVEDI
115-D POCKET-A DILSHAD GARDEN NEAR GTB 

HOSPITAL DELHI 110095
210.00

IN30177413431830 SANTANU DAS 19/1 AJANTA RD 104 KASBA KOLKATA 700075 21.70

IN30177413577572 ROBIN V SASIDHARAN
VRINDAVANAM  AEROM THADICADU P O 

ANCHAL KOLLAM 691306
70.00

IN30177413590713 VALSARAJAN K K
SREE PADMAM CHAMPAD THALASSERY  

CANNANORE 670694
7.00

IN30177413649305 SADANA AJITKUMAR PATIL
S T MUNNOLI ADV MAHAVEER NAGAR TAL 

CHIKODI CHIKODI 591201
7.00

IN30177413665801 AMIT PATHAK
20/974 BLOCK-L-1 SANGAM VIHAR NEW 

DELHI 110062
140.00

IN30177413740575 SEEMA PARIHAR
ANANDKUMAR 

LEKHERAPARIHA
1D 40 SANJAY GHANDHI NAGAR  KOTA 

324005
350.00

IN30177413743250
GIRISH MANOHAR 

RATNAPARKHI
H.NO. GAJANAN NAGAR TQ MAJALGAON 

DIST BEED MAJALGAON 431131
18.20

IN30177413898760 GREESHMA SIMKIN
MIDHUNA HOUSE AJANTHA ISLAND 

KANIPPAYUR KUNNAMKULAM THRISSUR 
680517

14.00

IN30177413953076 RAJENDRA KUMAR
88/2A GALI NO-4 AYODHYAPURI COLONY 

BALAJI MARG JHANSI KHAS  JHANSI 284002
20.30

IN30177414129679 PARTHA KARMAKAR SOUTH KRISHNA PALLY   MALDA 732101 35.00

IN30177414255480
BHUPATGIRI KASHIGIRI 

GOSWAMI
SHASHARI NAGAR SOCIETY VIVEK PLOT NO-33  

MAHUVA 364290
2.10

IN30177414345563 T CHIDANANDA
H S W C 19 HUTHA COLONY BHADRAVATHI 

SHIMOGA 577301
350.00

IN30177414348411 KAMLA RANI
201 JOHNPUR PAGRI GARHWAL  KOTDWARA 

246149
35.00

IN30177414391029 SUMA KODANDARAM
NO 147 9TH MAIN 15TH CROSS WILSON 

GARDEN BANGALORE 560030
350.00

IN30177414460361
SHRIKANT SUDHAKAR 

BHANDARI
PARIJATAK SOCIETY KHARJAI ROAD  

CHALISGAON 424101
21.00

IN30177414489166
SWAPAN ROY 
CHOWDHURY

VILL/PO UDAY RAJPUR BARUARBAGAN 
MADHYAMGRAM KOLKATA 700129

70.00

IN30177414498693
SUSHILKUMAR 

SUBHASHLAL GUNDECHA
A/P ALEFATA TAL JUNNAR  PUNE 412411 74.20

IN30177414512989 R JAGANATHAN
NO 33 ANTHONIYAR KOVIL STREET MADURAI 

CORP MADURAI 625009
37.10



IN30177414628249 PADARTHY BASAVAIAH
12/312/2 DORNALAVARI STREET SANTHPET 

WARD 12 NELLORE 524001
19.60

IN30177414646073 MUKHTAR AHMED
JHULANTALI NEAR MANPRIT HOTAL BINA 

ROAD PARASI BHISUR  SONBHADRA 231220
70.00

IN30177414660720 LEKH RAJ DUA
74 A SEC 15 RAM NAGAR AMBALA CANTT 

133001
70.00

IN30177414663556
JOY KUNNUMPORAM 

CHACKO
KUNNUMPURAM CMC 19  CHERTHALA 

688524
7.00

IN30177414756940
MANDAR ASHOK 

ATHAVALE
AT POST GUHAGAR DEPOT RD  RATNAGIRI 

415703
13.30

IN30177414890813 SADHAN KUMAR
PANCHAYAT DUDRA SERAIKELA KHARSAWAN  

DUDRA 831002
179.20

IN30177414902684
SAKHAHARI NARHARI 

PATIL
RACHANA COLONY TQ MANWATH  

PARBHANI 431505
70.00

IN30177414923940
SATYANARAYANA 

CHAPPARAPU
7/195 SKPT STREET WARD 7  TADPATRI 

515411
280.00

IN30177414951650 SETHU SAHADEVAN NAIR
268 VAZHIPADMURIYIL 1 PATHIYOOR 

KAYAMKULAM 690508
70.00

IN30177415130144 VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH
J P ASSOCIATE LTD SHOLTU PO TAPRI TEH 

NICHAR KINNAUR 172104
0.70

IN30177415171549
AVINASH SUBHASH 

KARKOLE
5 1 386 MASJID PANACHAVAKI HANUMAN 

KATTA PARISAR UDGIR LATUR 413517
35.00

IN30177415197644
LAKSHMI SWARUPA 

KOMMAREDDI
1 283 A 1 BYEPASS ROAD JANDA CENTER  

GUDIVADA 521301
84.00

IN30177415217650
SANDHYABEN RAKESHBHAI 

PAL
C 41 ASHOKNAGAR SOCIETY SHAHPUR 
DARVAJA BAHAR  AHMEDABAD 380004

1.40

IN30177415322641 RENUKA SINGH
1/7  MADHUBAN COMPLEX K SECTOR 

KANKARBAGH PATNA SADAR PATNA 800020
280.00

IN30177415328086 AJAY JAIN
MS CHATAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 

BAJAJ KHANA GHANTA GHAR KOTA 324006
70.00

IN30177415373474 ASHOK KUMAR RASTOGI RASTOGI GALI   DHOLPUR 328001 84.00

IN30177415429217 VIMLA RANI RASTOGI
102 RASTOGI GALI SUNAR GALI WARD S 28  

DHOLPUR 328001
9.10

IN30177415460617 IRA MANGESH KULKARNI
SURYA ARCADE SHIVAJI ROAD OPP SHIVAJI 

GROUND MIRAJ VET FARMA AGENCIES MIRAJ 
416410

18.90

IN30177415473605
KAILASH BHAGIRATHMAL 

SHARMA
6 PRIYADARSHANI APT M J COLLEGE 

JALGAON 425001
70.00

IN30177415493123
ASHOK KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY
MEERA CHOUDHARY

SRI RAM PATH LAL BAG TILKAMANJHI  
BHAGALPUR 812001

70.00

IN30177415575570 JOHNSON MATHEW
KOOTTIYANIYIL HOUSE III/259 A PO 

NEDIYANGA KANNUR 670631
24.50

IN30177415576283 ANIL PARAS JAIN
VINOD STORE HANUMAN FALIA 
MOGRAWADI VALSAD 396001

2.10

IN30177415625064 VIJAY SHRIVASTAVA
213 MAIN ROAD CHUNA BHATTA TOPDADA 

WARD NO 3248 AJMER 305001
140.00

IN30177415730761 ANIL KUMAR SONI BARAHAT PO ISHIPUR  BHAGALPUR 813206 7.00

IN30177415831611
AMITAVA 

ROYCHOWDHURY
VILL AND POST HI M M DUTTA ROAD  

TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS NORTH 743271
175.00

IN30177415838280
DNYANESHWAR 

RAMKRISHNA 
MUTTEPAWAR

SAMTA NAGAR DAM ROAD  UDGIR 413517 1.40

IN30177415874557 G V RAMANA
M2/12 VIJAYA VITTAL NAGAR M SECTOR 

TORANAGALLU STATION BELLARY 583123
15.40

IN30177415931390 BABUJI P S
PUTHENVELI VARANAM PO CHERUVARANAM 

CHERTHALA ALAPPUZHA 688555
70.00

IN30177415984589 MATHEW JOSEPH ANNICE MATHEWS
PICHAPPILLIL HOUSE MADATHIL MUKKU 

CHEVAYUR PO CALICUT 673017
14.00

IN30177416053165 MADHUMITA BASU
ETOWARIBARH VILL SERPUR P O CONTAI  

PURBA MIDNAPUR 721401
70.00

IN30177416170878 REENA KAPOOR
1324/13 SECTOR 13 BADSHAHI BAGH 

AMBALA 134003
37.10

IN30177416181999 MANAVALAN A K
I D K 111-A GANESHA COLONY JANNAPURA 

BHADRAVATI SHIMOGA 577301
17.50



IN30177416194928
DEVARAKONDA 

VENUGOPAL
JOQ 3 TTD QURTERS WARD 6 K T ROAD  

TIRUPATI 517501
35.00

IN30177416309570 BABITA GARG 11 PROF COLONY  KAITHAL 136027 70.00

IN30177416343443 PONNURU RAVI KUMAR
D NO 10 15 52 B SANTHI NAGAR  KAVALI 

524201
17.50

IN30177416483944 SHANTHI
M 225/34 ANBU NAGAR HOUSING BOARD 

COLONY PALAYAMKOTTAI TIRUNELVELI 
627011

35.00

IN30177416491613 ABIDA BANO
H NO A 8 HAMZA COLONY DHORRA MAFI 

ALIGARH 202002
122.50

IN30177416505790 ROJI C MATHEW
ROJI NIVAS KARAKODE P O MANIMOOLY 

MALAPPURAM 679333
89.60

IN30177416524729 AMITESH BAJPAI H NO 37 RAILWAY ROAD  ALIGARH 202001 7.00

IN30177416527467
PUNJADATH RAMUNNY 

BABY
GEETHAM CHEROOR ROAD CHEMBUKAVU PO 

THRISSUR 680018
30.10

IN30177416532962 MAYANK
HOUSE NO 76 SATTI STREET  ROORKEE 

247667
7.00

IN30177416540250 G SOMASUNDARAM
OLD NO 17 NEW NO 7 RAMANA NAGAR 

MINJURE PONNERI TK 601203
49.00

IN30177416610155 DEGI K AUGUSTINE
KOCHUPARAMBIL HOUSE PARIYAPURAM PO 

ANGADIPURAM MALAPPURAM 679321
140.00

IN30177416625567 MANSOOR HASAN
HOUSE NO 5 MOHALLA RASOOLPUR NEAR 

MAJAR GATE SUAR  RAMPUR 244924
108.50

IN30177416653938 MAGESWARI S
WARD 21 JAYAPURAM 3RD STREET 
TINDIVANAM TINDIVANAM 604001

70.00

IN30177416673450
SHAILENDRA PRATAP 

SINGH
H NO 32 SRI BADALALPUR  POST LAMHI  

VARANASI 221002
59.50

IN30177416782139 GOPAL JEE PATHAK
KRISHNA MURARI PATHAK RAIGANJ  

GHAZIPUR 233001
10.50

IN30177416807842 SUNIL DAGADU SHINDE
WARD NO 7 PURNAWADNAGAR  

SHRIRAMPUR 413709
35.00

IN30177416867845 GANAPRIYA JAYAKUMAR
RAGAM SREESANKARA NANDA ASRAMAM RD 

AYYAPPANKAVU  KOCHI 682018
17.50

IN30177416899030 SHRAVAN AGRAWAL
HATPADA MARWARIPARA  SAMBALPUR 

768001
210.00

IN30177416906054 SUBIN V R
VADAKKATH HOUSE NAMBAZHIKAD 

MATTAM  TRICHUR 680602
7.00

IN30177417037301 ALPESH J CHAUHAN
DESAIWAD TALAV FALIYA NEAR JAMANWADI  

DAHOD 389151
32.20

IN30177417088571 PARAMJIT SINGH HUF
CHHOTA CHAURAHA SADAR BAZAR SANDILA 

HARDOI 241204
140.00

IN30177417102006 VADAKKAN VARU DAVIS
382 VADAKKAN 3 WADAKKANCHERY GRAMA 

PANCHAYAT THRISSUR 680590
7.00

IN30177417115697 BINU VENUGOPAL
SP 7 OMQ SULUR AIR FORCE STATION 

KANGAYAM PALAYAM COIMBATORE 641401
70.00

IN30177417170296 SHIJU MATHAI
CHERUVELICKAL HOUSE P O MOOLANKAVU S 

BATHERY SULTHAN BATHERY 673592
140.00

IN30177417178516 PACHORI PRADEEP
107 SLV ROYAL THANISANDRA MAIN ROAD 

SHELL PETROL PUMP ASHWAT NAGAR 
BANGALORE 560045

35.00

IN30177417256643
KRISHNAM RAJU 
CHAKRAVARAM

1-615A KOTTAPADUGUPADU KOVUR 
NELLORE 524137

105.00

IN30177417268622
DARSHANA SNEHAL 

LUNAVAT
S NO 165/2 AND 166 SIR GALAHAD PREMLOK 

PARK CHINCHWAD PUNE 411033
70.00

IN30177417375402 DILIP KUMAR PANDIT
Q NO 97 I PURKHOO CAMP TRAFFIC POLICE 

SSP JAMMU 180005
13.30

IN30177417386771 REJI
S/O PANK AJAKSHAN 396 ERELIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE ERAPPU MOOKKANNOOR 683577

210.00

IN30177417453242 ASHOK KUMAR SADUAL SHARMILA SADUAL
STATE BANK OF INDIA RASMECCC SARC 

GAIETY ROAD SAMBALPUR 768001
70.00

IN30177417496971
POTHIKKARA RAMAN 

BHASKARAN
POTHIKKARA HOUSE VAYALAR STREET PO 

KURIACHIRA THRISSUR 680006
6.30

IN30177417719525 KAVITA AGARWAL
C/O AJANTA TRADERS MOH RAHAMKHANI 

KASHIPUR KASHIPUR 244713
834.40



IN30177418402308 PUSHPARAJ
NO 10 282 EMANOOR AVUDAIYANOOR  PO  

TENKASI 627431
12.60

IN30181110013157 B. RADHAKRISHNAN S. MAYA JYOTHI
RESMI ERUVA WEST ERUVA P. O. 

KAYAMKULAM 690564
140.00

IN30181110057834 JACOB N. A.
NANKULATHU HOUSE NETTITHOZHU P. O. 

VANDANMETTU IDDUKI 685551
45.50

IN30181110075127 JOHNSON C. A.
CHAKKIATH HOUSE KARUKUNNU 
MARIYAPADY, U. C. COLLEGE  P.O 

ERNAKULAM 683102
343.00

IN30181110078557 P. NAGARAJAN
NO. 7 ROJA NAGAR EXTENSION 

MADHAVARAM CHENNAI 600060
70.00

IN30181110081807 JAGADEESH A.
AREEKKARA HOUSE KORATTY SOUTH P. O.  

THRISSUR 680308
7.00

IN30181110093617 CHANDRAN C. K.
CHEMBAKASSERY HOUSE MANGATTUKARA 

PULIYANAM P. O. ANGAMALY 683572
175.00

IN30181110103995 MADHU T. K.
THADATHIL HOUSE PANTHALAYANI 

KOYILANDY CALICUT 673305
281.40

IN30181110109112 JAISON SEBASTIAN
MEEMBOORU THAZHUVAMKUNNU P. O. 
KALLOORKAD MUVATTUPUZHA 686668

35.00

IN30181110109975 GOVINDA PILLAI V.
THRIKKARTHIKA NORTH NADA 

CHETTIKULANGARA P. O. MAVELIKARA 
690106

175.00

IN30181110135146 SIVADASAN O. P.
ONIPPARAMBIL HOUSE PANANGAD P. O. 

BALUSSERY CALICUT 673612
63.00

IN30181110137088 BONEY GRORGE
PULIMOOTTIL HOUSE KADUVAKULAM J 
NAGAR POOVANTHURUTHU KOTTAYAM 

686012
161.00

IN30181110137109
RAGHAVAN 

RAMACHANDRAN NAIR
XXVI-364-CHITHIRA KARAPUZHA KOTTAYAM 

WEST P. O. KOTTAYAM 686003
133.00

IN30181110138780 SMITHA BABU
CHULLY HOUSE AZHAKOM P. O.  

MOOKANNUR 683577
1.40

IN30181110151488 SUNIL V. P.
KRISHNA PRIYA HOUSE EAST PALLOOR P. O. 

CHOCKLI MAHE 670672
17.50

IN30181110180688 LISSY JABCO PANIKULAM   KOTHAMANGALAM 686691 7.00

IN30181110207396 AJEESH T N.
THOTTAKKATTIL HOUSE MUDICKAL 

PERUMBAVOOR ERNAKULAM 683547
5.60

IN30183810006039 CHILLIKKATTIL A. GEORGE PONNAMMA GEORGE
ABU DHABI COMMERCIAL BANK LTD. NRI 

CENTRE,SOONA MAHAL, NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA 400020

112.00

IN30184610110697 KIRAN BANSAL
1092 , PH - II , URBAN ESTATE DUGRI  

LUDHIANA 141003
49.00

IN30184610181227 BALDEV SINGH KAPOOR
H NO 2,SECTOR 1/A GURU GYAN VIHAR 

DUGRI LUDHIANA 141003
70.00

IN30184610215563 MADHU SATISH KUMAR
3569, STREET NO 3, G.T.ROAD, PUTLIGHAR, 

AMRITSAR. 143001
35.00

IN30184610271518 MUNISH KUMAR
H.NO. 1299 MOH. RAM NAGAR JAGRAON 

LUDHIANA 142026
35.00

IN30184610322460 RAMESH KANTA JAIN
H.NO.-1157/B CIRCULAR ROAD  AMBALA CITY 

134002
280.00

IN30184610332391 PARVEEN KUMARI
B-IV/1152 SAJDA COLONY  MALERKOTLA 

148023
70.00

IN30189510007519 P V DILIP KUMAR
PALAKKAPARMBIL HOUSE PATHAZHAKKAD P 
O KODUNGALLUR THRISSUR, KERALA 680686

35.00

IN30189510008989 SUSY THOMAS
PALLIPATTU PUTHENANGADY  KOTTAYAM, 

KERALA 686001
105.00

IN30189510010192 N THANKAMMAL
ARACKAL MADOM PALA P.O. KOTTAYAM 

KERALA 686575
3300.50

IN30189510027876 A M MOHAMED
AREEKKODATHU HOUSE KOTTAPURAM, 
ALANGAD P O ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 

683511
1575.00

IN30189510036443 LEELA M J
ODOLIL HOUSE PERINGOLE, KOLENCHERY 

ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 682311
840.00

IN30189510037820 K SURESH KUMAR
KARIMBANAKUZHIYIL ALAPRA P O, 

KARIKATTOOR KOTTAYAM KERALA 686544
2100.00



IN30189510042489 ALOSHYUS K JACOB
KUNNAKKAT HOUSE KALLEPPADAM 

PAZHAYANNUR THRISSUR KERALA 680587
830.20

IN30189510042982 TOM THOMAS
KAYATHINKARA HOUSE ARAKKULAM P O 

IDUKKI KERALA 685591
42.70

IN30189510045083 T A SEBASTIAN
THYPPADATHU HOUSE MULAVUKAD P O 

ERNAKULAM KERALA 682504
0.70

IN30189510045863 K S ANANDA NARAYANAN
CANARA BANK KOLLAM MAIN BRANCH 

KOLLAM KERALA 691001
700.00

IN30189510051053 ANIL KUMAR J R
HARI VIHAR NEAR A K G STADIUM KUTTIKOL 

P O, TALIPARAMBA KANNUR, KERALA 670141
7.00

IN30189510057729 P JAYALAKSHMI
687 VAISHNAVA 27 KOTTOOLI  KOZHIKODE, 

KERALA 673016
455.00

IN30189510085237 K T JOSEPH
KOCHEETHARA HOUSE KURICHY P O 

KOTTAYAM KERALA 686549
700.00

IN30189510092855 N M MATHEW
NANTHIKATTU HOUSE MEENACHIL P O 
KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM KERALA 686577

350.00

IN30189510094973 RAMASWAMY NAIDU K
TC 42/548, AYSWARYA PARAMBIL LANE, 

SREEVARAHAM VALLAKKADAVU P O 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA 695008

14.70

IN30189510096653 GOPALAKRISHNA PILLAI M
THETTUMAN PUTHENVEEDU PANAYAMCHERI 

ANCHAL P O KOLLAM, KERALA 691306
35.00

IN30189510108957 GRACE ZACHARIAH
MALITHARA HOUSE VELIYANADU POST 

ALAPPUZHA KERALA 689590
560.00

IN30189510113775 K J KURIAN
PALLIPPURAM HOUSE MULAMTHURUTHY 

ERNAKULAM KERALA 682314
176.40

IN30189510115344 ABDUL RASHEED V V
MADAMPAT HOUSE NIRAMARUDUR P O 
TIRUR MALAPPURAM, KERALA 676109

6.30

IN30189510122915 S N SANKARANKUTTY NAIR
DEEPANIVAS VELLAMTHANAM 

UDUMBANNOOR THATTAKUZHA IDUKKI 
KERALA 685581

7.00

IN30189510127073 PRASAD T SEBASTIAN
NEDIYAKAL PUTHENPURAYIL KURIANAD P O 

MONIPPALLY VIA KOTTAYAM, KERALA 
686636

156.80

IN30189510130624 P A MOHAMED AFSSEL SAHIDA AFZAL
PUTHIYAVEETIL HOUSE NEAR MANOJ 

THEATRE CHANTRAPPINNI P O THRISSUR, 
KERALA 680687

35.00

IN30189510139353 T J GEORGE JOSE GEORGE
THAZHATHUTHAKIDIYEL HOUSE ANACKEL P O 

KANJIRAPALLY KOTTAYAM, KERALA 686507
140.00

IN30189510146908 C RAMESH BABU
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SPICES RESEARCH 

CHELAVOOR MARIKUNNU P O KOZHIKODE, 
KERALA 673012

65.80

IN30189510149037 BHASKARAN PILLAI
453, VENU NIVAS 4, EDAKKARA NILAMBUR 

MALAPPURAM, KERALA 679331
1400.00

IN30189510154230 N C SIMON
292/9, NELLAMATTATHIL HOUSE UZHAVOOR 

KOOTHATTUKULAM ERNAKULAM, KERALA 
686662

70.00

IN30189510159694 SAJI K JOSE
KUMMANNUPARAMBIL HOUSE NILAMBUR R 

S ( P O) NILAMBUR ( VIA ) MALAPPURAM, 
KERALA 679330

175.00

IN30189510167419 T N RAMAIAH SETTY
HOUSE NO 120, VASANTH NAGAR 

DASARAHOSALLI EXTENTION BANGARAPET K 
G F, KARNATAKA 563115

14.00

IN30189510196745 T U ANTONY
THOTTATHIL MARKET P O MUVATTUPUZHA 

ERNAKULAM, KERALA 686673
10500.00

IN30189510202063 MINI BLAZE
VELIPARAMBIL HOUSE NAZARETH 

ERNAKULAM KOCHI, KERALA 682002
107.80

IN30189510205596 JOSE SEBASTIAN
PULINILKUMKALAYIL NAZARETH HILL P O  

KOTTAYAM, KERALA 686633
560.00

IN30189510210449 BINOY N
URUMBIL HOUSE CHIRAKADAVU  KOTTAYAM, 

KERALA 686507
7.00

IN30189510223820 GANESH PRASAD
ELANTHODY HOUSE PERADALA P O  

KASARAGOD, KERALA 671551
70.00



IN30189510224460 KRISHNA VARMA K JAYASREE K C
'SREENIDHI' MANKAVE EAST  KOZHIKODE, 

KERALA 673007
980.00

IN30189510227905 JOHN JOSEPH PAUL
THALODY HOUSE MEMURY P O, MANJOOR 

KALLARA, KADUTHURUTHY ( VIA ) 
KOTTAYAM, KERALA 686617

3150.00

IN30189510235892 SUJATHA MENON K BALAKRISHNAN
SHANKARA, HOUSE NO 39/824 A 

APPAPARAMBATH COLONY CHITTOOR ROAD 
KOCHI, KERALA 682011

762.30

IN30189510244473 ANNIE IYPE
NADUTHOTTIYIL HOUSE VELLOOR P O 
PAMPADY KOTTAYAM KERALA 686501

406.00

IN30189510260407 SOJAN ALEX
NELLIYANIYIL KUZHIMULLORATHU 

NELLITHARATHU  MALA MARANGATTUPILLY 
P O KOTTAYAM, KERALA 689574

70.00

IN30189510267068 ALLY JACOB
VETTUKATTIL VETTIMUKAL P O 

ETTUMANOOR KOTTAYAM, KERALA 686631
350.00

IN30189510268934 ANNE AMMA DOMINIC
PAYYAMPALLIL PONNIAKURISSI P O 

PERINTHALMANNA MALAPPURAM, KERALA 
679322

16.80

IN30189510278809 BAIJU T T
THALACHIRAYIL HOUSE RAJAKKADU P O 

RAJAKKADU IDUKKI, KERALA 685566
350.00

IN30189510288870
M R VINAYAKUMARAN 

NAIR
MANASA VELLIEPPALLY P O PALA KOTTAYAM, 

KERALA 686574
70.00

IN30189510288935 MANJU THOMAS
KUNNIRICKAL HOUSE MUNDAPUZHA RANNY 

P O PATHANAMTHITTA, KERALA 689672
140.00

IN30189510296870 KURIAKOSE ALEXANDER
KAYATHINKARA KAROOR LALAM KOTTAYAM 

KERALA 686574
70.00

IN30189510300325 MATHEW A J
ARACKAPARAMBIL HOUSE PANAMPLAY P O 

THOTTUMUKKOM, AREACODE 
MALAPPURAM, KERALA 673639

70.00

IN30189510304200 C D GEORGE
CHAKKALAKKAL HOUSE ST THOMAS NAGAR P 

O ARANATTUKARA THRISSUR, KERALA 
680618

17.50

IN30189510308473 SREEDEVI V P
KRISHNA PARAPPUR EDAKALATHUR P O 

THRISSUR, KERALA 680310
35.00

IN30189510338863 V JAYASREE
Q FLAT, 5th FLOOR DIWANS CHAMBERS 

DIWANS ROAD, ERNAKULAM KOCHI, KERALA 
682016

35.00

IN30189510355787 EAPEN I PADINJAREKKARA
S 2 KGEYES APPARTMENTS 

SREENIVASAPURAM THIRUVANMIYUR 
CHENNAI, TAMILNADU 600041

2800.00

IN30189510356784 M V EAPPEN
FLAT A 3,  GALAXY EMPIRE MOOLEPADAM 

ROAD VAZHAKALA,  KAKKANAD WEAST 
ERNAKULAM, KERALA 682030

245.00

IN30189510388050 JOYSON SIDNY D'SOUZA
JACKSON VILLA GOLIJAR ROAD TALIPADY 

VILLAGE, KINNIGOLI MANGALORE, 
KARNATAKA 574150

210.00

IN30189510394878 MEGHASREE T G
NO 1518/14 B BLOCK SAHAKAR NAGAR 

BANGALORE, KARNATAKA 560092
140.00

IN30189510410292 JOSE K J
KULATHINAL EDAMANVILA THALIKUZHY P O 

PULIMATH THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA 
695612

343.00

IN30189510411439 BAHUBALI C HUKKERI
ACCOUNT HOUSE K C ROAD  CHIKODI, 

KARNATAKA 591201
1.40

IN30189510424635 SUNIL JOSEPH
KELAM PARAMBIL MANAPPURAM P O 

CHERTHALA ALAPPUZHA, KERALA 688558
700.00

IN30189510430804 JOSEPH JOSEPH
MUTHEDATHU HOUSE PUTTADY 

VANDANMEDU P O IDUKKI, KERALA 685551
33.60

IN30189510446327 REENA SHYAM KUMAR
FLAT 48  J M GARDENS PALLIKKAVU TEMPLE 

ROAD VADUTHALA P O ERNAKULAM, KERALA 
682023

9.10

IN30189510448257 STEPHEN JOSEPH
KANJIRATHUMMOOTTIL HOUSE 

THRIKKODITHANAM P O CHANGANACHERY 
KOTTAYAM, KERALA 686105

315.00



IN30189510451533 ANNIE JAMES JAMES KURIAN
KOONANICKAL HOUSE PERUVA P O 

MULAKKULAM KOTTAYAM, KERALA 686610
10.50

IN30189510462047 THOMMEN C PIUS
CB 63C HARI NAGAR MAYAPURI SOUTH WEST 

DELHI  DELHI 110064
69.30

IN30189510476182 GOVINDARAJ G
NO 348, VALLUVAR NAGAR COLLECTORATE P 
O DHARMAPURI SALEM, TAMILNADU 636705

32.20

IN30189510483008 USSAN P V
PERUMUKKU ALANKODE P O  MALAPPURAM, 

KERALA 679585
65.80

IN30189510498165 THANKACHAN P A
NO 39/2389 A PUTHIYEDATHU CHALIL 

PUTHIYANGADI P O KOZHIKODE, KERALA 
673021

114.80

IN30189510498843 DILEEPKUMAR A N
AICKARA HOUSE MANJAPRA P O ALUVA 

ERNAKULAM, KERALA 683581
70.00

IN30189510506565 K S STEEPHEN
KANDAMANGALANTHAN 

VADAKKUMBHAGAM MANJAPRA P O 
ERNAKULAM, KERALA 683581

2.10

IN30189510514813 VARUGHESE P P
PATTATHIL  KAROTTU THIRUVANCHOOR P O  

KOTTAYAM  KERALA 686019
420.00

IN30189510515736 YAMUNA SREEKUMAR
KARTHIKA ATTINGAL  

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA 695101
35.00

IN30189510522059 K V MOIDUNNY
KOZHIKKARA VALAPPIL PERUMUKKU 

ALAMCODE P O MALAPPURAM KERALA 
679585

106.40

IN30189510526989 N MOHAN KUMAR
ASHTAPATHY HOUSE MEKKAD P O  

ERNAKULAM, KERALA 683589
1.40

IN30189510530485 THOMAS MATHEW
VARICKAMACKAL PINDIMANA P O 

KOTHAMANGALAM ERNAKULAM, KERALA 
686698

1050.00

IN30189510538192 K V MATHEW MARY MATHEW
CHEENKALAYIL HOUSE PAZHAVANGADI P O 
RANNY PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 689673

184.80

IN30189510554515 BENNY GEORGE
ARRACKAL HOUSE PALAVAYAL P O  

KASARAGOD, KERALA 670511
79.80

IN30189510577679 MATHAN MANOJ
PADMALAYAM IRIVERI P O  KANNUR, KERALA 

670614
62.30

IN30189510597144 JOHN P P
PACHAMPARAMBIL HOUSE ESAT 

VAZHAPPILLY MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM, 
KERALA 686673

217.00

IN30189510601476 SAJU JACOB
MANAPPALLIL HOUSE VARNAM P O  

ALAPPUZHA, KERALA 688555
70.00

IN30189510601564 C LAJITH
VIJAYA NIVAS THEZHUKKILPEEDIKA CHOVVA 

PO KANNUR, KERALA 670006
6.30

IN30189510602709 VENKATESAN
9-A, KANIYALAR STREET ARUMUGANERI  

TUTICORIN, TAMILNADU 628202
38.50

IN30189510613172 P S RAMESH RAO
NO 14/338 J R NIVAS KODUNGALLUR P O 

ERNAKULAM, KERALA 680664
3.50

IN30189510625094 SABEER K
RASHEEDA MANZIL VENGALAM P O ELATHUR 

VIA KOZHIKODE, KERALA 673303
227.50

IN30189510637103 GOVINDARAJ
PUTHEN VEEDU KANIYAMBATTA P O  

WAYANAD, KERALA 673124
4.90

IN30189510641297 INDIRAKUMARI D
KARTHIKA MANAKALA P O ADOOR 

PATHANAMTHITTA, KERALA 691551
140.00

IN30189510643557 JOHN M J
MANGALASSERI HOUSE PANAMPLAV P O 

THOTTUMUKKOM, AREACODE 
MALAPPURAM, KERALA 673639

70.00

IN30189510646197 PARAMESWARAN P P
PUTHILLATHU MADAM PANDIKKADU 

KOLAPARAMBU P O MALAPPURAM KERALA 
676521

70.00

IN30189510654279 P MOHAMED
PULIYAMKODATH AYAMKALAM P O  

MALAPPURAM, KERALA 679594
1008.00

IN30189510654535 HASEENA MUBARAK
UPPATT HOUSE KURISSUPALLY WEST 

VALAPAD P O THRISSUR, KERALA 680567
70.00

IN30189510687314 ALLY GEORGE
CHERUVELIL PUTHENPURAYIL HOUSE 
OLIYAPURAM P O KOOTHATTUKULAM 

ERNAKULAM, KERALA 686679
245.00



IN30189510693652 ROY A
PAREKATTU POOVARANY P O  KOTTAYAM, 

KERALA 686577
350.00

IN30189510695574 DIPIN P DAS
PARIKKANNITHANATH HOUSE PERUVA P O  

KOTTAYAM, KERALA 686610
7.70

IN30189510726887 VASANTHAKUMAR T K
THAZHATH HOUSE KUNDUKAD P O  

THRISSUR, KERALA 680028
51.80

IN30189510727329 SOJA SEBASTIAN
KANDAVANATHIL HOUSE KOZHICHAL P O  

KANNUR, KERALA 670511
9.10

IN30189510741359 C V VARKEY
CHETHIMATTAM VANCHIMALA P O  

KOTTAYAM KERALA 686508
518.70

IN30189510747339 GEORGE THOMAS
KOLERATHU HOUSE THELLIYOOR P O 

THIRUVALLA PATHANAMTHITTA, KERALA 
689544

70.00

IN30189510753358 BAIJU JOSEPH
453A (28/287) MUPPATHUMKULAM 32 

ALAPPUZHA, KERALA 688001
255.50

IN30189510772122 KURIAKOSE C T
CHOWATTUKUNNEL HOUSE KADUMENI P O  

KASARAGOD, KERALA 670511
87.50

IN30189510775519 JANARDHANAN C
PMC 9/39 A PUTHIYANKAVU ROAD VELLUR P 

O, PAYYANNUR KANNUR, KERALA 670346
129.50

IN30189510796347 T P CHACKOCHAN
THEKKEKARA MOOKKANNOOR P O 

ANGAMALY ERNAKULAM, KERALA 683572
31.50

IN30189510823975 B N VENKATESH GUPTA
SAISREE, M 6-39 MALAPARAMBA HOUSING 

COLONY CHEVAYUR KOZHIKODE, KERALA 
673006

0.70

IN30189510829182 BEJOY PAUL
CHAKKALAMATTATH HOUSE AYYANKAVU 
TEMPLE ROAD IRINJALAKKUDA THRISSUR, 

KERALA 680121
5.60

IN30189510839664 EMMANUEL PHILIP
THEKKEVAYALIL HOUSE KONGANDOOR P O 
AYARKUNNAM KOTTAYAM, KERALA 686564

77.00

IN30189510860155
ADUKKATH 

GANGADHARAN
KOTTILINGAL HOUSE VELLINEZHI P O 

CHERPALCHERRY PALAKKAD, KERALA 679504
79.80

IN30189510865879 SAJAN V R
VADAKKOODAN HOUSE VELUPADAM P O  

THRISSUR, KERALA 680303
7.00

IN30189510879663 VIBIN M GEORGE
MANKUDIYIL HOUSE PANAMPLAVE P O 

AREACODE MALAPPURAM, KERALA 673639
95.90

IN30189510881653 SIJU JOHN
PASTORAL CENTRE DIOCESE OF 

KANJIRAPPALLY KANJIRAPPALLY KOTTAYAM, 
KERALA 686507

1.40

IN30189510882294 RAJITHA RAVEENDRAN
RAJESH NIVAS PARVANADKAM P O UDMA 

KASARAGOD, KERALA 671317
129.50

IN30189510894486 SANTHOSH C K
KAILASAM MUKKILPEEDIKA BAVODE P O 

MUNDALUR KANNUR KERALA 670622
0.70

IN30189510896367 JOSBIN MATHEW
KADAPLACKAL HOUSE TEEKOY P O  

KOTTAYAM, KERALA 686580
175.00

IN30189510900137 BINU MATHEWS
MAKKIYIL HOUSE VALAVOOR P O  

KOTTAYAM, KERALA 686635
350.00

IN30189510923275 THOMAS SEBASTIAN
PURACKAL HOUSE PUNNAKUNNAM P O 

PULINCUNNU ALAPPUZHA, KERALA 688504
35.00

IN30189510936753 SHEENA
NO 5/3185 KAREEPARAMBATH HOUSE NR 

VET HOSPITAL KOZHIKODE, KERALA 673001
3500.00

IN30189510950823 RAJAMMA JOSEPH
ELANJIKULATHIL HOUSE PALAYAM 

PADINJATTINKARA P O KOTTAYAM, KERALA 
686568

70.00

IN30189510989303 HAREES A
KOLELIL PADEETTATHIL ELIPPAKULAM P O 
PALLICKAL ALAPPUZHA, KERALA 690503

4.90

IN30189510990084 VALSAMMA PHILIP
IKARAPADAVIL SOUTH PAMPADY PAMPADY 

SOUTH KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM KERALA 
686521

70.00

IN30189510999897 R S V SREENIVAS
FLAT NO 7, PUSHPASHANTI APARTMENT PL 

NO 76,  SECTORE A N-1, CIDCO 
AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA 431003

350.00

IN30189511008050 JOMY THOMAS
CHACKUMGAL OTTALLOOR KARIMKUNNAM 

IDUKKI KERALA 685586
8.40



IN30189511050864 ALEYAMMA PHILIPOSE
KARUKAPPILLIL HOUSE OLIYAPPURAM P O 
KOOTHATTUKULAM ERNAKULAM, KERALA 

686662
70.00

IN30189511073971 SUNNY GEORGE
MANCHAYIL CHITTACHERIL CHENGALAM 

SOUTH P O CHENGALAM SOUTH KOTTAYAM, 
KERALA 686022

70.00

IN30189511086496
KASESWARA RAO 

SINGAMPALLI
HOUSE NO 60/5/20 P T COLONY  

RAJAHMUNDRY,ANDHRAPRADESH 533105
182.00

IN30192610526599 RAMESH KUMAR
GANESH MEDICALS B H ROAD OPP DIST 

HOSPITAL TUMKUR 572102
1050.00

IN30192630430778
NARAYAN H 

HUCHCHANNAVAR

NISCHAL BLOCK QTS NO 102 RATNA SHREE 
VIHAR SDM STAFF QTS SDM TOWNSHIP 

SATTUR DHARWAD 580009
350.00

IN30192630541012 MURALIDHAR MUJUMDAR
HUBLIKAR BUILDING LATTI PETH OLD HUBLI 

HUBLI 580024
14.00

IN30192630789481 VISHWANATH SODDAGI
SHARAN NILAYA OPP ANDOLA MATERNITY 

HOSPITAL H NO 2 907/14/13 GUBBI COLONY 
GULBARGA 585105

35.00

IN30192630802175 K SURESH KUMAR
CHAITHANYA RESTAURANT MALEBENNUR  

HARIHAR 577530
171.50

IN30192630817775 KRISHNA PRASAD R S
EWS 445 CITB COMPLEX ROAD NEAR OLD 

KUVEMPUNAGAR POLICE STATION 
KUVEMPUNAGAR MYSORE 570023

3.50

IN30192630864401 JAGADEESH KAMAT S R
DEPUTY MANAGER SBM HALEYUR BRANCH 

CHUNCHANA KATTE HOBLI MOSUR POST K R 
NAGER TALUK MYSORE 571617

87.50

IN30192630892245 PRABHAKAR RAVISHANKAR AKASHVANI QUARTERS   HASSAN 573201 10.50

IN30192630954732
VEERABHADRAPPA C 

GADWAL
H NO 5-5-55 ABOVE SAIBABA CLINIC NETAJI 

ROAD RAICHUR 584101
13.30

IN30192630959578 S M RATHNARAJAIAH
906 SRI PADMA NIVASA K R PURAM BEHIND 

SANDAL KOTE  HASSAN 573201
35.00

IN30195910035715 SUDESH RANI
94-D, DDA FLATS MANSAROVER PARK 

SHAHDRA DELHI 110032
35.00

IN30195910048953 VIPIN KATHURIA H.NO.9 OLD GEETA  COLONY  DELHI 110031 105.00

IN30198310005995 AMARLAL WADHWANI
15/10, SOUTH TUKOGANJ, GORANI 

COMPOUND,  INDORE (M.P.) 452001
770.00

IN30198310058489
DINESH CHANDRA 

SAMRIYA

FLAT NO. 210, SHANTI NIKETAN 
APPARTMENT, KHAZRANA MAIN ROAD, 

INDORE (M.P.) 452006
70.00

IN30198310106150 MUL CHAND LAKHWANI 20, PATEL COLONY,   UJJAIN (M.P.) 456001 350.00

IN30198310131204 SHRUTI BHORASKAR
G-2, SHRI NIDHI APPATMENT, 11/2, 

SNEHLATA GANJ,  INDORE (M.P.) 452001
70.00

IN30198310214772 BACHAN  SINGH
V AND PO. GANJBAR, DISTT. PANIPAT,  

PANIPAT (HAR.) 132103
140.00

IN30198310237820 RAKESH KUMAR JAIN
GANESH MOHALLA,   ASHOK NAGAR (M.P.) 

473331
140.00

IN30198310306049 ARPIT JAIN
87, GOUTAM MARG, NAYAPURA,  UJJAIN 

(M.P.) 456006
140.00

IN30198310316192 YATIN KHETARPAL 30, VIRAT NAGAR,   PANIPAT (HAR.) 132103 0.70

IN30198310343332 MOINUD DIN
H. NO. 232, HAIRISAGANJ,  KANPUR (U.P.) 

208009
21.70

IN30198310442040 CHAMPA JAIN
10, MAHAVIR PATH GALI,   VIDISHA (M.P.) 

464001
700.00

IN30198310510862
BHARTIBEN KIRITIKUMAR 

PATEL
11, GIRIVAR HOMES, OPP. UNION BANK, 
VASTRAL, AHMEDABAD (GUJ.) 384218

35.00

IN30198310570400 PRATAP SINGH IDGAH BADI,   GUNA (M.P.) 473001 238.00

IN30198310600905 DEVNARAYAN PARMAR
GANDHI GRAM COLONY, MANGLIA,  INDORE 

(M.P.) 453771
28.00

IN30198310600922 KAMLESH SHIVHARE
04, A. B. ROAD, MANGLIA, TEH - SANWER, 

DIST. INDORE (M.P.) 453771
3.50

IN30198310601514 GAZAL
83 - A, BASANT AVENUE,   AMRITSAR (PUN.) 

143001
700.00

IN30198310607342 SANJAY KUMAR SONI 81, M.G. ROAD,   BARNAGAR (M.P.) 456771 10.50

IN30198310614890 ANIL KUMAR LUHADIA
ARIHANT AGENCIES, M. G. AVENUE, . IMPHAL 

(MANIPUR) 795001
490.00



IN30198310617122 HEMANT SHARMA
266, VYANKTESH NAGAR,   INDORE (M.P.) 

452001
35.00

IN30198310653822 JITENDRA PARASHAR
NEAR S.G.S. COLLEGE, BARETH ROAD,  

BASODA (M.P.) 464221
24.50

IN30198310660760 MAHAVEER JAIN CHURI BAZAR,   BARODE (M.P.) 465550 70.00

IN30198310672620 LAKHMICHAND JAIN
63, KANHAIYALAL MANANA MARG, CHHOTA 

SARAFA,  UJJAIN (M.P.) 456010
210.00

IN30198310693615 SHAKUNTALA JAIN 70, SARAFA BAZAR,   UJJAIN (M.P.) 456001 140.00

IN30198310721466
SUSHEEL KUMAR 

AGARWAL

PLOT 71/1, SARASWATHI NAGAR, 
LOTHKUNTA WARD - 6, CIRCLE - VIII, 

HYDERABAD (A.P.) 500001
280.00

IN30198310884176 AMIT RANA
11/2 LODHIPURA INDORE . . INDORE (M.P) 

452002
17.50

IN30198310961004 POORNIMA BANSAL
52 NANDWANA SANT TULSI PATH GOPAL 

BHAVAN . VIDISHA (M P) 464001
140.00

IN30198311049329
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY HUF

78 VEER SAWARKAR WARD KHURAI ROAD . 
BINA (M.P.) 470113

70.00

IN30199110137784 PATEL BRIJESH
6, ASHIRWAD DUPLEX NEAR HATHIBHAI 
NAGAR DIWALIPURA BARODA 390015

700.00

IN30199110356645 BHAVSAR VINESH BABULAL
BHAVSAR STREET GANDEVI  DIST. NAVSARI 

396360
70.00

IN30199110369163 NATVARLAL Z. PATEL
B-43, SHRADHA SOCIETY SUMUL DAIRY ROAD  

SURAT 395004
70.00

IN30199110377444
DHIRUBHAI RAMUBHAI 

PATEL
MOTO MACHHIWAD VARIAV CHORYASI 

SURAT 394520
21.00

IN30199110404893 RANCHHODBHAI M. PATEL
5/6, ASHIRWAD ENCLAVE REVA PARK ROAD 

MANJALPUR VADODARA 390011
17.50

IN30199110469168 SHAH VIBHABEN S.
C- 2, ADARSH SOCIETY OPP. GEB GREED OPP. 

HOTEL SHIV SURENDRANAGAR 363002
35.00

IN30199110654218
HARSHABEN 

JEYANTHIBHAI RAVAL

BLOCK NO.1283, RADHEY TENAMENT B/H. 
COLLECTOR OFFICE TA. WADHWAN 

DIST.SURENDRANAGAR 363002
70.00

IN30199110729457
PUSHPABEN 

MAHESHKUMAR AMIN
8, ALEMBICNAGAR  GORWA VADODARA 

390016
105.00

IN30199110735765 SHAGUFTA A. PATRAWALA
B-715/1, PANINI TANKI  DUMVAD BHARUCH 

392001
3.50

IN30199110892504
GUDHKA CHANDRIKABEN 

R.
58, DIG PLOT 6, KRISHNA COLONY NR. WATER 

TANK JAMNAGAR 361005
70.00

IN30204110086123 RAJAN SLEEBA ASHA RAJAN SLEEBA
PATTASSERIL ARAKUNNAM POST 

MULANTHURUTHY KERALA 682313
1050.00

IN30205010099950 BODHRAJ BHATIA
15/58,VASUNDHARA,   GHAZIABAD(U.P.) 

201012
17.50

IN30205010115939 VIMLA DEVI NAGWANI
H-7, NORTH CITY EXTENSION   BAREILLY (U.P) 

243122
128.80

IN30205010116608 ALPANA SHARMA
353/4 , NEW MOHAN PURI  MEERUT (U.P) 

250001
350.00

IN30205010138237 SACHIN RASTOGI
226,TIHAI MOHL MAWANA  MEERUT (U.P) 

250401
420.00

IN30205010140795 SATISH KUMAR
H.NO II-B/164 VAISHALI  GHAZIABAD(U.P) 

201010
14.00

IN30209210031886 JAGDEEP KAUR SACHDEVA
K-251,PARK PLACE DLF PHASE-5 GOLF 

COURSE ROAD GURGAON 122011
262.50

IN30209210047295 TARUNA GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA
1051, MAHAVIR BHAWAN 2ND FLOOR BAZAR 

SITA RAM DELHI 110006
280.00

IN30210510073489 SHARDA DEVI KOTHARI
20, RATAN SARAKAR GARDEN STREET,   

KOLKATA 700007
70.00

IN30210510137647 MAMTA SHARMA
107/1A,TOLLYGUNG ROAD,   KOLKATA 

700026
2100.00

IN30210510233908 ALKA AGARWAL
SRIPUR ROAD, NEAR RED ROSE SCHOOL, P.O.- 

KULTI, DIST.- BURDWAN (W.B) 713343
35.00

IN30210510292645 SUNDAR SANCHETI
175/176, BANGUR PARK, RISHRA,  HOOGHLY 

712205
70.00

IN30210510301199 DINESH AGARWAL
JYOTI ENTERPRISES, M.G.MARG,  GANGTOK 

737101
700.00



IN30210510446114 SAPNA AGARWAL NAVDEEP AGRAWAL
AGRAWAL TILES, TILAK ROAD, DEORIA, UTTAR 

PRADESH 274001
413.00

IN30210510481754 KAILASH KEDIA
RAMBAGAN DOCTORS COLONY P.O- 
RANIGANJ,  DIST- BURDWAN 713347

70.00

IN30210510513118 SANJOY NANSI
S/O KASHI NATH NANSI, VILL- BIRPUR, P.O- 

BALIDAHA, DIST- HOOGHLY 712303
35.00

IN30211310021189 TARANJIT SINGH
B-1/1060 TARAN VILLA,MALL ROAD 

HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB 146001
280.00

IN30214810115082 JYOTI P KABADI
1ST FLOOR DURGADEVI COMPLEX 

DAJIBANPETH  HUBLI 580028
210.00

IN30214810159215 CHANDRAKANT P SHET NO 104 MAHARAJPET   DAVANGERE 577001 567.00

IN30214810159230 ASHOK P KURDEKAR NO 104 MAHARAJPET   DAVANGERE 577001 2170.00

IN30214810192387
KRISHNAMURTHY 

KURDEKAR
SUMITRA K KURDEKAR 597/1 N R ROAD  DAVANAGERE 577001 280.00

IN30214810249924 M NARASIMHAMURTHY
NO 54 2ND CROSS NEAR SHANESWARA 

TEMPLE R K MUTT LAYOUT KEMPEGOWDA 
NAGAR BANGALORE 560019

101.50

IN30214810485973 REKHA JAIN
NO 6 K V LANE 1ST CROSS AKKIPET 

BANGALORE 560053
140.00

IN30214810503952 ANILKUMAR V NEGALUR LAXMI NIVAS TORAVI GALLI  HUBLI 580020 35.00

IN30214810511217 YAMUNAPPA H MADAR
SYNDICATE BANK ST PHILOMENAS COLLAGE 
CAMPUS BANNIMANTAPA MYSORE 570015

35.00

IN30214810521979 S KIRANA VASANTH
405   ''KRISHNA 7TH MAIN OPP 10TH CROSS 

2ND BLOCK JAYANAGAR   BANGALORE 
560011

4550.00

IN30214810572950 MINU JOHN
NO 114   5TH CROSS CAMBRIDGE LAYOUT 

ULSOOR BANGALORE 560008
0.70

IN30214810671773 KRISHNA KUMAR BHAT
2,SECTOR'C',1ST CROSS RAMAYHA REDDY 

COLONY BASAVANAGAR BANGALORE 560037
140.00

IN30214810716894 SHANTHI SUBRAMANIAN
NO 22 GUHAPRIYA MODEL LIC COLONY 

BASAVESHWARANAGAR BANGALORE 560079
140.00

IN30214810870208 C N KRISHNA REDDY
NO 20/21 8TH A CROSS GOKULA 1ST STAGE 

2ND PHASE  BANGALORE 560022
283.50

IN30214810877395 SOBHA SHARMA
NO 314 10TH MAIN ROAD 3RD CROSS 

MANJUNATHNAGAR BANGALORE 560010
35.00

IN30214810895529 LATHA M
SHRI KRISHNA DISTRIBUTORS M G ROAD 4TH 

CROSS TUMKUR 572101
1050.00

IN30214810953868
CHEMMANUR DEVASSY 

GEORGE
CHEMMANUR ENCLAVE BASAVANAGAR 

MARATHALLI BANGALORE 560037
1400.00

IN30214811020057 INDU SINGH
NO 248 SPOORTI AMARJYOTHI HOUSE 

BUILDING CO OPERATIVE SOCIETY DOMLUR 
EXTN BANGALORE 560071

700.00

IN30214811096877 PRASHANTH B N
BOPPANAHALLI MALUR TALIK  KOLAR DIST 

563130
24.50

IN30214811109246 S GANESH RAJU
NO 3/1 4TH CROSS K P AGRAHARA MAGADI 

ROAD BANGLORE 560023
42.00

IN30216410098456
ADESARA MANSUKHLAL 

PRANJIVAN
BAL KRUSHNA SONI BAZAR MODI STREET  

MORBI 363641
61.60

IN30216410102244 DEEPIKA ANAND SUREKA
A- 7, SUGHANDH APT B P ROAD, KANDAR 
PADA DAHISAR WEST MUMBAI 400068

140.00

IN30216410197847 SWETAPARNA MISHRA
86, BABA HOUSE M V ROAD, NEXT TO CINE 

MAGIC ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400093
700.00

IN30220110135635
DILIPKUMAR ISHWARBHAI 

PATEL
AT - MADHUPURA POST - LALAWADA TA - 
PALANPUR DIST - BANASKANTHA 385001

826.00

IN30220110139036 SEEMA ANILKUMAR JAIN
ANILKUMAR 

KESHARICHAND JAIN
DESHBANDHU WARD   GONDIA 441601 700.00

IN30220110207818 UMESH BABULAL GAJJAR
D - 50 NILKAMAL SOC SOLA ROAD  

AHMEDABAD 380061
70.00

IN30220110261419
SUBHASH CHANDRA 

AGARWAL
SDDC COMPLEX SHOP NO C / 10 KACHERY 

ROAD ROURKELA 769012
98.00



IN30220110283222 KANTABEN J PATEL
B/1,GRENPARK SOCIETY MODHERA ROAD  

MEHSANA 384002
70.00

IN30220110399619 SATISH MALAGONDA PATIL
AT POST BHADGAON TAL GADHINGLAJ DIST 

KOLHAPUR GADHINGLAJ 416502
140.00

IN30220110403565 CHELLADURAI
SRIGANESAR NILAYAM NO 58, KANNAKI 

STREET ALANGUDI TK PUDUKKOTTAI 622301
14.00

IN30220110503225 HARNATH MEDISETTY
1-7-139/38 SRK NAGAR 

MUSHEERABAD,RISALAGADDA HYDERABAD 
500004

70.00

IN30220110525652 LALIT KUKREJA HNO.- 70-N MODEL TOWN  HISAR 125005 70.00

IN30220110568380 BASAVARAJ S SANSUDDI
SANSUDDI GALLI AT POST - SANKESHWAR TAL 

- HUKKERI DIST - BELGAUM 591313
6.30

IN30220110716097 GOVIND KRISHNA SHINDE KASAR GALLI TASGAON  DIST-SANGLI 416312 73.50

IN30220110728014 VEER SING BAGHEL
C/O, PATANKAR NIWAS GURU SAHEB WARD 

MULTAI BETUL 460661
17.50

IN30220110772967 MAHEMUDABEN I MEMAN
239, SANJARNAGAR AT - SAVGHD TA - 

HIMATNAGAR DIST - SABRAKANTHA 383001
3.50

IN30220110958360 YOGESH SHARMA
C / O - SITA DEVI SHARMA H / O - JAY 

PARAKASH SHARMA DHANUPALI CHOWK, NH 
ROAD SAMBALPUR 768001

8.40

IN30220110960517 TANUJ MANGAL G-21, GANDHI NAGAR   GWALIOR 474009 210.00

IN30220111043539 D KARTHIGEYAN
279/104 PUBLIC OFFICE ROAD 

VELIPPALAYAM NAGAPATTINAM 611001
7.00

IN30220111096923 NIRMAL KUMAR RAM
AT-JHUMPURA PO-JHUMPURA  KEONJHAR 

758031
268.80

IN30220111124027 MINATI SURAI
GOBARDHANPUR PURBA PANCHET 

POTASHPUR PURBA MEDINIPUR 721429
28.00

IN30220111124742 PUSHPA DEVI AGRAWAL
WARD NO - 3 PAREGAON ROAD BHAGAT 

SING WARD NR BUS STAND , MULTAI DIST - 
BAITUL 460661

70.00

IN30220111132813 MD SHAHID EQUBAL
27 A, UPPER KULHI PO - JHARIA  DHANBAD 

828111
35.00

IN30220111202304 DHUPPAD S G
ASHOK NIVAS LALTAKI  AHMEDNAGAR 

414001
2.80

IN30220111216584 PIYALI KUNDU
KEOTA MUKHERJEE BAGAN POST - SAHAGANJ  

DIST - HOOGHLY 712104
105.00

IN30220111270172 SHABBIR SHAIK
14 - 101 / 1, MUSLIMSTREET AKIVIDU 
MANDAL AKIVIDU DIST - W G 534235

112.00

IN30220111275738 PINKY YADAV
C - 83 FREEDOM FIGHTERS ENCLAVE NEB 

SARAI NEW DELHI 110068
82.60

IN30220111349589 VIJAY PARKASH UPPAL
C/O VISHAL ANAND H NO 169, PHASE 11 

JAGGI COLONY AMBALA 134007
140.00

IN30220111400091 DODA RAJA REDDY
HOUSE NO - 4 - 18 DHARMARAM - PO 

MALLAPUR MANDAL KARIMNAGAR 505331
140.00

IN30220111422044
RAHATRAJ RAJESH 

PARWANI
VANDANA, 16TH ROAD PLOT NO - 360 

BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 400050
700.00

IN30220111441075
MAHESH HARISHANKAR 

PANDYA
VARSHA MAHESH 

PANDYA
02, SATYAM SOCEITY MAHAVIR NAGAR  

HIMMATNAGAR 383001
18.20

IN30220111452741 MANJULA DEVARAJ
QR NO - 3018 SECTOR - 5A  BOKARO STEEL 

CITY 827006
10.50

IN30220111502242 RAJKISHORE PRASAD
MIG - 48 / A HOUSING COLONY PO - 

DHANBAD DHANBAD 826001
140.00

IN30220111513683 AJAYA AJGAONKAR
H. NO. E - 70, BHATLEM PANAJI GOA  PANAJI 

403001
56.00

IN30220111604516 DILIP PANDURANG DHOPE
NR GURUMANDIR KOSTIPURA  KARANJA  LAD 

444105
980.00

IN30220111627297 VISHAL TANDON
NO 19 YADWINDRA COLONY OPP MALWA 

CINEMA THE MALL PATIALA 147001
98.00

IN30223610020334 SUMAN SAXENA RAVI SAXENA
E-85 QUEEN'S ROAD RAILWAY QUARTERS 
MITHAL PUL NAYA BAZAR DELHI 110006

9.80

IN30223610107846 POOJA GUPTA
335 F PKT - II MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 1 DELHI 

110091
70.00



IN30223610221525 RAJESH NAIN MALJI
30 VENKU SAHOJI LANE CHICKPET 

BANGALORE 560059
210.00

IN30223610251634
ARUN NEDIYATH 
GOPALAKRISHNA 

PANICKER

KRISHNANIVAS CHINGOLI PO ALLEPPEY  
KERALA 690532

8.40

IN30223610372996 SANGITA MISHRA
MAHATAB ROAD BEHIND SANGAM HALL  

CUTTACK 753012
1400.00

IN30223610375040 VIJAY LAXMI GARG PIARA LAL
C/O GOBIND GARH IRON STORE PATIALA 

ROAD  BHAWANIGARH 148026
70.00

IN30223610414067 S KUMARESAN
7/26 A SASTHRI NAGAR TOLL GATE 

KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU 631503
1.40

IN30223610645996 LALIT B BALDEV
H NO 4/4/926 D/3 PREMBAGH KANDA 

SWAMY LANE SULTAN BAZAR HYDERABAD 
500095

39.20

IN30223610671915
SUSHIL KUMAR 
KESHARWANI

68 A SULEM SARAIN  ALLAHABAD 211001 4.20

IN30223610694630
KEUL SURESHCHANDRA 

GANDHI

11 VISHVA MANAV APPT NR S T COLONY 
ROAD GOTRI ROAD BARODA GUJARAT 

390021
1400.00

IN30223610781886
PANDEY SWATI 
DAYASHANKAR

SEC 5/B 35/101 ANAND SHANTI NAGAR MIRA 
ROAD EAST THANE 401107

105.00

IN30223610822916
PUTHUPPALLI THAKADIAL 

JOSEPH
BINU JOSEPH

FLAT 1 C, BLOCK-1 10 CONVENT ROAD 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700014

17.50

IN30223610851856
MEHBOOALI 

MOHAMADALI SABUWALA
BATUL MEHBOOALI 

SABUWALA
PRITI APTS FLAT NO A-302 3RD FLR YARI RD 

VERSOVA ANDHERI W MUMBAI 400061
7.00

IN30223610934316 RENU LAXMI K
8 7 93/N E/55 SRI VENKATESWARA COLONY 

KARMANGHAT HYDERABAD 500035
0.70

IN30223611056566
SAURABH JAYKUMAR 

PANDHARE
5/90 PASHAN NIMHAN MALA PUNE 411021 0.70

IN30223611593516 AMLESHWER PARASAR
C-57, SECOND FLOOR LEFT SIDE CHATTARPUR 

ENCLAVE PHASE-II NEW DELHI 110074
18.20

IN30226910226453 BALJEET KAUR
B-21, SECTOR-48, NOIDA, UTTAR PRADESH 

201301
33.60

IN30226910279470 NAVIN KUMAR JAIN
C/O SHIVA FERTILIZERS LTD NEW MONDHA 

NANDED  NANDED 431602
699.30

IN30226910304873 JAVED MOHIDDIN SAYYED
ANJALI SITARAM 

MYSORKAR
G 20 10, SHAHU NAGAR, MAHIM EAST, 

MUMBAI 400017
154.00

IN30226910323899 MANGALA DEVI
H NO 101 1, KOTAWALA MUHALLA,  

GWALIOR 474003
140.00

IN30226910389039 V JOHN PETER
151 A TYPE II, BLOCK 6, NEYVELI, TAMILNADU 

605401
17.50

IN30226910419171
BHARATKUMAR HIRABHAI 

CHAUDHARI
AT-GUNJALA, TAL-VISNAGAR, MEHSANA, 

GUJARAT 384315
35.00

IN30226910592719 SAJI MATHEW
THOPPIL HOUSE, NORTH OF CHUNGAM 
BRIDGE, IRON BRIDGE, P.O-MULLAKAL, 

CHUNGOM, ALAPPUZHA, KERALA 688011
0.70

IN30226910710593 PRACHI PURANIK
39,RAJASWA COLONY, RAJASWA COLONY,  

UJJAIN 456010
8.40

IN30226910734133
SANJAYKUMAR SHRAVAN 

BORASE

TYPE B BUILDING NO.3, QUARTER NO 24 RCF 
TOWNSHIP  MAHUL ROAD CHEMBUR 

MUMBAI 400074
10.50

IN30226910745201 SALIM SUBAS BARA
JAWAHAR NAGAR, ROAD NO. 4,  PO 

AZADNAGAR, P. S. MANGO, JAMSHEDPUR,  
JHARKHAND 831012

235.90

IN30226910838004 KRISAN CHAND ARORA
258/3, CIVIL LINES, ROORKEE, UTTARANCHAL 

247667
0.70

IN30226910884061
PAWAN KUMAR 

GUTGUTIA
LTR A GUTGUTIA, RADHANAGAR ROAD, BNP 

BWN ASANSOL, WEST BENGAL 713325
7.00

IN30226910928647 REKHA
B/11, GCDA APARTMENTS, SOUTH 

COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, KARSHAKA ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM 682016

8.40

IN30226910966009 MILI ARORA
C - 55, NELAMBER APTS, SAINIK VIHAR, DELHI 

110034
7.00



IN30226911053973 PRANAV M GANDHI
CAT 3, BLOCK NO 8, ROOM NO 1, NEW 

NARMADA COLONY, CHHANI JAKATNAKA, 
VADODARA 390002

17.50

IN30226911079133 NIRMALA K B
FLAT NO. 17, AMAR APARTMENTS 98, 
SECOND MAIN ROAD, GANDHINAGAR 

ADAYAR, CHENNAI 600020
9.80

IN30226911124158 ARVINDKUMAR JOSHI
NTPC TTS, TYPE 8, URJANAGAR ZANOR,  

BHARUCH 392014
35.00

IN30226911153044 BALBIR KAUR BACHITTAR SINGH
73/B, VATIKA SUNCITY VISTAR, PILIBHIT 

ROAD, PEERAVAHODA, BAREILLY, UTTAR 
PRADESH 243122

350.00

IN30226911245935 LAKSHMI ADDA
D NO 20C-22-7, OPP POWERPET 

RAILWAYSTATION, ELURU, ANDHRA PRADESH 
534002

0.70

IN30226911259028 RANJITH SHETTY
GUDDE GUTHU HOUSE, JAPPINAMOGARU, 

POST KANKANADY, MANGALORE, 
KARNATAKA 575002

7.00

IN30226911273789 BEJOY MATHEW
VETTEERETHU HOUSE, THALACHIRA, ERAM 

P.O, PATHANAMTHITTA, KERALA 689664
0.70

IN30226911290667 K RAMACHANDRARAO
5-14, MACHAVARAM RAYAVARAM MANDAL, 
E G DT, MACHAVARAM,  ANDHRA PRADESH 

533261
7.00

IN30226911324469
KANJIBHAI CHATURBHAI 

ANGHAN
B 501, GOLDEN PLAZA APPT, ANKUR CHAR 

RASTA, A K ROAD , SURAT 395008
252.00

IN30226911364171 P K ULLAS KUMAR
PALLIATH HOUSE, KAKKAD P O, KANNUR, 

KERALA 670005
4.90

IN30226911372661 RAMANJANEYA HARAWILLI
11-2-118, BUS STAND ROAD, MANVI, 

KARNATAKA 584123
63.00

IN30226911374775 YASAR ARAFATH
ANCHU KANDAN HOUSE, ZEENATH MANZIL, 
VENGARA-P.O, MALAPPURAM DIST, KERALA 

676304
28.00

IN30226911402900
ANIL MANOHAR 

DADHEECH

53, HIGHWAY AVENUE, SAI KRUPA COMPLEX, 
KASHIGAON, MIRA ROAD, KASHIMIRA, 

MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA 401104
65.10

IN30226911456359 SRI VARDHAN BONEPALLI
DR NO 16-25-11/1, SALIPET, TENALI, ANDHRA 

PRADESH 522201
140.00

IN30226911458104 ASHISH LALWANI
1136 CHATRAPORA, VIGYAN NAGAR, KOTA, 

RAJASTHAN 324005
4.20

IN30226911533454
RAJENDER KUMAR 

PERIWAL
X/186, PERIWAL STREET, FAZILKA, PUNJAB 

152123
140.00

IN30226911557017 SANJAY KUMAR
V.P.O MASTAPUR, TEH AND DIST REWARI,  

HARYANA 123401
525.00

IN30226911605173 DEBABRATA SAHA
AIKANTAAN FLAT NO. B/3, LOWER 

KUMARPUR, ASANSOL- 4, DIST- BWN, 
ASANSOL 713304

1.40

IN30226911625452 SURINDER KUMAR MAKIN C-47, BALI NAGAR,  NEW DELHI 110015 854.70

IN30226911626746 SUDAN VIJAYAN
SREEVILASAM, MG ROAD, PARIPALLY, 

KOLLAM, KERALA 691574
70.00

IN30226911679820 MANDA SURESH
H.NO.7-75  (7-5-11) OLD TOWN- TANKU 

WEST GODAVARI TANUKU, ANDHRA 
PRADESH 534211

16.80

IN30226911761634
MAHESH MANOHARLAL 

GABDA
R 10, ROOM NO 5 6 KUMARNAGAR, SAKRI 

ROAD, DHULE, MAHARASHTRA 424001
4.90

IN30226911792968 DEENADAYALAN M
31/34, SINGAPERUMAL KOIL SANNATHI 
STREET, KANCHEEPURAM, TAMILNADU 

631501
3.50

IN30226911793784 MINAKSHI DEWAN
64 A/L, NEW COLONY, PALWAL, HARYANA 

121102
93.10

IN30226911804014 BALRAJ SINGH MIGLANI
ST NO 7, 4TH CROSS, OLD SURAJ NAGRI, 

ABOHAR, PUNJAB 152116
560.00

IN30226911843832 A DEVAKUMAR
A5/964 POOMALAIVALASAI, 

YENMANAGKONDAN, RAMNAD, TAMILNADU 
623539

70.00

IN30226911909177 RAVEENDRANATHAN
VELIPARAMBIL, VETTACKAL-PO, VAYALAR 

WEST, CHERTHALA, KERALA 688587
95.90



IN30226912025079
PRABHAKARA REDDY 

BAREDDY

H NO 1-75, KRISTIPADU VIL AND POST 
DORNIPADU-MDL KURNOOL-DIST ANDHRA 

PRADESH 518134
0.70

IN30226912055795 AMANDEEP SINGH SODHI
DOGAR BASTI ST NO 5R NEAR NAMDEV 

GURUDAWARA, FARIDKOT PUNJAB 151203
140.00

IN30226912068548 JATINDER SINGH BINJI
71 BNSBF ANOOP GARH SRI GANGA NAGER 

RAJSTHAN 335701
199.50

IN30226912069983 DIWAKAR PRASAD SINGH
Q NO 3, NEAR GURUDWARA R T S BEGUSARAI 

BIHAR 851117
171.50

IN30226912085039
SUREKHA DINESH 

GHUNDIYAL
PLOT NO 6, GURUNANAK SOCIETY KUMAR 

NAGAR DHULE MAHARASHTRA 424001
674.10

IN30226912128013 PRAKANT KUMAR SINHA
QTR NO C979, KRISHNA VIHAR NTPC COLONY 

KORBA  CHHATTISGARH 495450
1.40

IN30226912130676 SUDHEER
NAVALATHAM PARAMBIL KAVILPADU 

PALAKKAD KERALA, INDIA 678017
581.00

IN30226912140525 DIPALI A NALINDE
GURUKRUPA PANKAH NAGAR MALKAPUR 

AKOLA MAHARASHTRA 444004
700.00

IN30226912225912 VIJAY KUMAR CHATURVEDI
KRM 24 PHD COLONY PRATAP NAGAR 

DADABARI KOTA RAJASTHAN INDIA 324005
140.00

IN30226912247881 K S ABRAHAM
KANIAMPARAMBIL H THONNIAMALA PO 

PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA INDIA 689668
70.70

IN30226912263688 E BALA SUDHEER
NO 30 19 29 CHAPPARAVARI STREET 

SEETHARAMPURAM VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA 520002

70.00

IN30226912366990 RENU KHANNA
228 A G BLOCK SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI DELHI 

INDIA 110088
87.50

IN30226912373530 A RADHA

H NO 21 5 33 1 NALLAMALAVARI THOTA 
KANDUKUR TOWN AND MANDAL PRAKASAM 

DISTRICT HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 
INDIA 523105

70.00

IN30226912402806 A GULSHAN AGARWAL
NO 24 RANGANATHAN STREET TRIPLICANE 

CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA 600005
70.00

IN30226912427273 M SARAVANAN
D NO 342 THERKKUKADU SALEM ATTUR 

TAMILNADU INDIA 636102
82.60

IN30226912441356
VIKAS MOHITRAM 

JAISWAL

AASHIYANA AVENUE F NO 9 PL 75 S NO 34/1 
NR W/TANK TINGARE NAGAR PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411032
347.90

IN30226912481780 NAUSHAD B
358 ALANKARATH VEEDU 14 

PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA INDIA 689645
1372.00

IN30226912516887 AMRUTHARAJ S
IDAMURIYIL CHETTIKADU ALAPPUZHA 

KERALA INDIA 688521
70.00

IN30226912568927 ELSY THOMAS
KOOTHODIYIL HOUSE MANNACKANADU PO 

KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA 686633
70.00

IN30226912748147 MUTHUSAMY
1 826 BHARATHI NAGAR PATTINAM KATTHAN 

RAMANATHAPURAM TAMILNADU INDIA 
623501

14.70

IN30226912783868 SANJAY K ABRAHAM
KUNNUTHARA VADAKEL KEEZHVAIPUR PO 

MALLAPPALLY KERALA INDIA 689587
312.20

IN30226912880279 RAJAN P
NITIN NIVAS ATTUVASSERY MAVADI PO 
KOTTARAKARA KERALA INDIA 691507

11.20

IN30226912906218 G EZHILARASU
5 620 EZHILAGAM ADHIYAMAN STREET 

COLLECTROATE PO DHARMAPURI 
DHARMAPURI 636705

7.00

IN30226913016685 BIMAL KUMAR THAKUR
H NO 183/M3/A KRISHNA NAGAR REWARI 

HARYANA INDIA 123401
70.00

IN30226913114009
BHRUGESH CHUNIBHAI 

PATEL
10/B SHYAM SUNDAR SOCIETY B/H MATSYA 

UDYOG ANAND GUJARAT INDIA 388001
28.70

IN30226913133516
KRISHNA REDDY 

GARLAPATI

19/78/A/3 KALYANPURI SRI SAI NILAYAM 
UPPAL HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 

500039
364.70

IN30226913134383
ANEESH KUMAR 

KAVUNGAL

KAVUNGAL HOUSE AREACODE POST 
MALAPPURAM AREACODE KERALA INDIA 

673639
14.00



IN30226913161657 DEEPIKA SHARMA
VILLAGE MEHTABPUR P O MEHTABPUR TEH 

MUKERIAN DISTT HOSHIARPUR HOSHIARPUR 
PUNJAB INDIA 144211

56.00

IN30226913207528 BALMUKUND AGARWAL
WARD NO 28 KOUSHALLYA KHARAGPUR DIST 
MIDNAPUR KHARAGPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA 

721301
7.00

IN30226913228209 RAJIV HASTIMAL JAIN
104 A WING SANGAM APT SHRIPAL COMPLEX 

VIRAR W THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 
401303

35.00

IN30226913396858 A S ASHOK KUMAR
49 3 NORTH GANDHI PURAM NAMBIYUR PO 

GOBI TK ERODE ERODE 638458
1.40

IN30226913430055 SUMATI AGARWAL VINEET AGARWAL
C 54 SECTOR E ALIGANJ LUCKNOW UTTAR 

PRADESH INDIA 226024
140.00

IN30226913476259
DIPESHKUMAR 

BHIKHUBHAI PATEL

556 JALARAM SOCIETY DHAKAVADA 3 
DHAKWADA TA GANDEVI NAVSARI GUJARAT 

INDIA 396380
43.40

IN30226913515392 BENOY BHUSAN SAHA
397 B RABINDRA SARANI KOLKATA WEST 

BENGAL INDIA 700005
210.00

IN30226913596611 M V AVARACHAN
MADASSERY HOUSE MOOKKANNOOR P O 
ANGAMALY VIA ERNAKULAM ANGAMALY 

KERALA INDIA 683577
12257.00

IN30226913769857
KAMINIBEN DEEPAKBHAI 

DESAI
VARSHA STATE BANK SOC GHATLODIA 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380061

55.30

IN30226914134430 SANJAY VINAYAK SURVE
JOKIM PATEL CHAWL ROOM NO 4 NEAR 

DATTAR COLONY ASHOK NAGAR BHANDUP E 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400042

1.40

IN30226914188838 ROOPA DSOUZA
HOUSE NO 3/65 BELLE UDUPI TQ D K DIST 

KARNATAKA INDIA 576120
140.00

IN30226914201740 SAJID HASSAN
18 KOMESAN RAGAN LANE KOLKATA WEST 

BENGAL INDIA 700016
0.70

IN30231610151954 MOUSUMI BOSE 1/33  BIBEK NAGAR KOLKATA 700075 42.00

IN30231610170206 TAPAS SAHA
3/18 SREENAGAR PALLY BENACHITY, 

DURGAPUR BURDWAN 713213
49.00

IN30231610267502 SHIVANI
37, SHIV PURI B, B -BLOCK NEAR ITI SASOULI 
ROAD YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA 135001

56.00

IN30232410001019 S VINDHYA RANI
A U, MIG 44/11 SECTOR 11 M V P COLONY 

VISAKHAPATNAM 530017
210.00

IN30232410014664
KOTTA BRAHMANANDA 

RAO
DOOR NO. 12-5-36, NEW COLONY,WARD NO-

29 SAI TOWERS ANAKAPALLE 531001
1239.00

IN30232410020164
LINGAMANENI BHANU 

PRASAD
LINGAMANENI SAILAJA

D NO 8-12-72/1 BALAJI NAGAR, NEAR S P 
BUNGLOW MAYURI JUNCTION 

VIZIANAGARAM 535003
700.00

IN30232410031109 S SREERAMULU REDDY
III/145/II/5 PRASANTH NAGAR  

MADANAPALLE 517325
70.00

IN30232410062593
SACHIDANANDA 

MAHAPATRO
LALIT KUMAR 
MAHAPATRO

C/O P K MAHAPATRO ASHOK NAGAR, 2ND 
LINE BERHAMPUR GANJAM (DIST.), ORISSA 

760004
70.00

IN30232410107756 V MOHAN RAO
PLOT NO. 62 SATYASAI NAGAR COLONY NEAR 

BALAGA SRIKAKULAM, A P 532001
105.00

IN30232410126518
N SULOCHANA 

SHAMANNA

D. NO 8.3.7/1 (5) PALACE HEIGHTS'B', APT NO 
5 VIJAYA NAGAR PALACE LAYOUT 

PEDAWALTAIR, VISAKHAPATNAM 530017
35.00

IN30232410143162 NALLAM LAKSHMI DEVI
D. NO. 2 - 60 D - 2 RAJYALAKSHMI NAGAR 

GODARI GUNTA STREET KAKINADA 533003
1400.00

IN30232410147994 NIDAGANTI BABJI PATNAIK
D. NO 14.127 PEDAKOMATI PETA SALURU 

VIZIANAGARAM DISTRICT 535591
70.00

IN30232410226962 RADHA N
D NO 14/137-3 SUREKHA MEDICAL AGENCY 

KORAMAVARI STREET NELLORE 524001
1400.00

IN30232410360732 SHAIK HASUN
DNO 3-137/B EMPLOYEERS COLONY NEAR SAI 

BABA TEMPLE PISINIKADA 531031
70.00

IN30232410469672 MAMATA SAHU
MIG-1, 32/6, H B COLONY CHANDRA 

SEKHARPUR BHUBANESWAR KHORDA, 
ODISHA 751016

140.00

IN30232410543418 MEENA DEVI  SARDA
H.NO.4.2.389.1 RANI SATIJI ROAD  ADILABAD 

(AP). 504001
280.00



IN30232410694210 BOBBARI RAMANA
D NO 38 - 30 - 48/1 LANE 5 SAINAGAR 

MARRIPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM 530018
350.00

IN30232410697744
CHINTALA 

SATYANARAYANA
D NO 45-1-1/5/11 M T C PALEM  

VISAKHAPATNAM 530016
14.00

IN30232410706366 MADDI SUDHAKAR
7-93 R V S HIGH SCHOOL ROAD 

CHILAKALURPETA GUNTUR AP 522616
210.00

IN30232410754652 D RAVI KUMAR

D NO 7-7-22/2, Y S R STREET KUMUDAVALLI 
ROAD NARASAYYA AGRAHARAM 

BHIMAVARAM, WEST GODAVARI DIST, AP 
534201

140.00

IN30232410814798 SWET PADMAPAL
BRAJA NAGAR 3RD LANE  BERHAMPUR 

760001
17.50

IN30232410848674 MALLA SESHU LAKSHMI
D NO 3-1-1/3 NARASINGARAO PETA 

CHAVITINEVARI VEEDHI ANAKAPALLE 531001
52.50

IN30232410863084
CHODAY VENKATA JOSNA 

RANI
D NO 43-19-29/A VENKATA RAJU NAGAR T S 

N COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM 530016
700.00

IN30232410885105
BHAMBHANI SHAMIM 

BHANU

HANIFA MANZIL, PLOT NO 13 ARUNDHATI 
NAGAR CONTONMENT VIZIANAGARAM 

535003
490.00

IN30232410911224 R V S MURTHY
B-4, 45-53-2 SHIVA SURYA RESIDENCY ABID 
NAGAR, AKKAYYAPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM 

530016
70.00

IN30232410914038 POTINA SIVA PRASAD
DOOR NO 5-7/7-45 K L RAO NAGAR 7TH LINE 

VIJAYAWADA 520009
70.00

IN30232410975874
KODURU APPALA 
SURYANARAYANA

D NO 12-5-26 T2, 4TH FLOOR VASAVI 
RAMALAKSHMI TOWERS NEW COLONY 

ANAKAPALLE 531001
140.00

IN30232410978274
MUVVALA RAJENDRA 

PRASAD
D NO 2-223 KRISHNA NAGAR INKOLLU POST 
AND MANDAL PRAKASAM DIST, A P 523167

350.00

IN30232411001248 K SRINIVAS
D NO 7-147 NUNNA VIJAYAWADA RURAL 

KRISHNA DT 521212
18.90

IN30232411009293 ASHALATA PATRO
W/O PRASANTA KUMAR PATRO AJODHA 

NAGAR 3 NEAR SALE TAX OFFICE 
BERHAMPUR 760010

280.00

IN30232411010798 PAIDISETTY BRAMARAMBA
MARKET SQUARE PARALAKHEMUNDI  

GAJAPATI DIST 761200
140.00

IN30232411037910 PEDDI SIVANANDA KUMAR
HOUSE NO 1-9-22 WARD NO - 1 BLOCK-9 (1-9-

12 TO END) MEDAK 502110
119.00

IN30232411061103 TADI SITHARAMAMMA
DOOR NO 31-1-16 JANDA PANJA ROAD WARD 

36, RAJAHMUNDRY EAST GODAVARI DIST 
533101

147.00

IN30232411070065 PINAPALA GOWRAMMA
HOUSE NO 3-216 MAREEDU VARI VEEDI , 
WARD-3 GUDIVADA KRISHNA DISTRICT 

521301
10.50

IN30232411119456 SUHASINI CHOWDARI
6-1-63 GHADI KORATLA KARIMNAGAR DIST 

505326
140.00

IN30234910334714 SACHIN VERMA
NEAR J AND K BANK COURT ROAD RAMBAN J 

AND K 182144
35.00

IN30236510215843 NEELAM JAIN
H.NO.- 377/6, PATEL NAGAR, BALAJI MANDIR 
ROAD, MUZAFFARNAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH 

251001
1400.00

IN30236510226102 SHIV KUMAR GUPTA
H.NO.- 907, SECTOR- 6, HUDA, 

BAHADURGARH, HARYANA 124507
140.00

IN30236510263242 SHASHI BALA
H.NO.-412, VIKAS NAGAR, BHIWANI, 

HARYANA 127021
140.00

IN30236510294814 MAYNA CHOWDHURY
QTR NO.-32/4D STREET NO.-35 DISTT. 

BURDWAN WEST BENGAL 713331
28.00

IN30236510321118
RAKESH KUMAR 

CHOWDHARY
70-D-10 RAJAPUR KALAN ROHINI, SECTOR-7 

DELHI 110085
140.00

IN30236510388346 KRISHAN LAL
H.NO.-34/7, TRIKUTA NAGAR  JAMMU 

180004
350.00

IN30236510426940 SHANKAR LAL
H.NO.R-89, KHURD, VILLAGE BAL SARAI, TEH. 

BABA BAKALA, DISTT. AMRITSAR, PUNJAB 
143001

1015.00



IN30236510539264 GURDEEP KAUR
B-36, BLOCK-B, VISHAL ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI 

110027
682.50

IN30236510622663 ABHISHEK GOEL 435 MOH. TIHAI MAWANA MEERUT 250002 175.00

IN30236510625456 VIKRAM DOGRA
H. NO.- 12-P SECTOR-2 TRIKUTA NAGAR, 
JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR 180012

3.50

IN30236510753816 LAKSHMI KANTA KHATUA
H.NO.-7, DHIRENDRA NATH CHATTERJEE 

ROAD 13, BARAHANAGAR NORTH 24, 
PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 700035

126.00

IN30236510754624 MANJIT KAUR
H.NO. L-186-C MODEL TOWN KARNAL 

HARYANA 132001
91.00

IN30236510788497 RAM CHANDER SAINI
H.NO.- 287, WARD NO.-15 NEAR BANSAL 
HOSPITAL SHIV COLONY, SAFIDON, JIND 

HARYANA 126112
105.00

IN30236510826519 SANDEEP GALHOTRA
H.NO.17157, AGGARWAL COLONY, TEH. 
BATHINDA, DISTT. BATHINDA, PUNJAB 

151001
70.00

IN30236510828579
BHANU KUMAR 

BHARDWAJ
H.NO.71, GOURAV NAGAR, AJMER ROAD, 

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006
70.00

IN30236510842608 REENA KUMARI
V.P.O. BARSAR TEH. BARSAR HAMIRPUR 

HIMACHAL PARDESH 174305
70.00

IN30236510853346 MOOL RAJ SOOD
VILLAGE AMB KHAS P.O.- AMB AMB 

HIMACHAL PRADESH 177203
18.90

IN30236510881422 NITIN KUMAR BHATNAGAR
H.NO.-21456, POWER HOUSE ROAD, 

BATHINDA, PUNJAB 151001
70.00

IN30246110002793 DHARNA PRAJAPATI
35 ARIHANT SOCIETY NEAR VASNA BUS STOP 

VASNA AHMEDABAD 380007
17.50

IN30246110164760 HARSHADRAI    A   PANDYA
A/7/32  GOYAL INTERCITY DRIVE IN ROAD 

THALTEJ AHMEDABAD 380052
17.50

IN30246110232246
SHRI  JAYESHKUMAR 

SRICHAND GANGWANI
11,SANT SHRI ASHARAM PARK NOBAL NAGAR 

ROAD KUBERNAGAR AHMEDABAD 382340
35.00

IN30247040015216 PAI GIRISH GOPALKRISHNA
C 2/16 SHIV SHAKTI SECTOR 17 VASHI NAVI 

MUMBAI 400705
5.60

IN30247040218900 YADAV SHYAMA DAYARAM
FLAT NO A/503 PLOT NO 12/13 SURYAKIRAN 
APT SEC 5 GHANSOLI NAVI MUMBAI 400701

24.50

IN30247040224695 CHAVAN KALPANA C
B 303/1 GOVERMENT COLONY  BANDRA EAST 

MUMBAI 400051
20.30

IN30249610028077 SULOCHANA JAIN
C/O- SHANTI LAL JAIN FLAT NO- 4 EG 3B, RAM 

MOHAN MULLICK GARDEN LANE KOLKATA 
700010

945.00

IN30249610028930 SHASHI JAIN
43, KAILASH BOSE STREET FLAT NO.- 323 

KOLKATA  700006
70.00

IN30249610038364 LALITA JAIN
C/O- SANJAY JAIN FLAT NO - 4 EH 3B, RAM 
MOHAN MULLICK GARDEN LANE KOLKATA 

700010
87.50

IN30258210083569
DOSHI NITUNA 

MUKESHKUMAR
PANJARAPOLE ROAD,  NEAR POST OFFICE, 

GODHRA. 389001
700.00

IN30260310134843
MAHESH BALVANT 

LOKHANDE

ROOM NO 1 3 4 NARROTTAMABAI CHAWAL 
ASHOK NAGAR NEAR MAROL PIPE LINE 

MAROL ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI 400059
7.00

IN30267930060520 PINAK ROY
5/2 ARABINDA AVENUE A ZONE  DURGAPUR 

WEST BENGAL INDIA 713204
0.70

IN30267930069967 S GUNASEKHARAN
1-A1 CHENNIAPPA NAGER 

GOBICHETIPALYAM NEAR OLD BPL TOWER 
GOBICHETTIPALAYAM TAMILNADU 638452

70.00

IN30267930346486 ABDUL  KAREEM   P V
KSHAZ 5/2697 E RAJEEV NAGAR 

THIRUTHIYAD KOZHIKODE KERALA 673004
0.70

IN30267930365079 ABDUL KAREEM   P V ZUHARA KAREEM
KSHAZ 5/2697 E RAJEEV NAGAR 

THIRUTHIYAD KOZHIKADE KERALA 673004
105.00

IN30267930394957 VED PRAKASH SINGH D 236 VIVEK VIHAR   DELHI 110095 700.00

IN30267931612965 LAVINDER KUMAR
C 4 C/220 PKT 14 JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 

110058
140.00

IN30267935110825 VIKRAM SINGH BATRA 480 SEC-15 FARIDABAD HARYANA  121003 0.70



IN30267935111692
MOHAN KHANDERAO 

HAJARNIS
482 BALBHIM CO SOC B -CABIN ROAD 

VADAVLI SECTION AMBERNATH  421501
8.40

IN30267935124953 YASMEEN ZULFIKAR SAIT

RIDDHI SIDDHI HERITAGE CHS LTD FLAT NO B 
701 PLOT NO 56/57 SECTOR 19 AIROLI NAVI 

MUMBAI THANE AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400708

29.40

IN30273410067949 KAMALA DEVI SOMANI
H NO 1-37/3 PRABHAT NAGAR COLONY 

CHAITANYA PURI DILSUKHNAGAR 
HYDERABAD 500060

70.00

IN30282210283377 DIMBESH SHRIVASTAVA SUDNA DALTONGANJ  PALAMAU 822101 63.00

IN30282210301067
VINAYAK SHASHIKANT 

MALWADE

H NO 8/1139 SANGALI ROAD PATIL MALA 
BALAJI COLONY BIG BAZAR JAVAL 

ICHALKARANJI MAHARASHTRA 416115
35.00

IN30286310087169 YERRA SURENDRA BABU
4-9 RAPARTHI PITHAPURAM MANDAL E G 

DIST 533445
66.50

IN30286310201987 KASWA VENKATESHAM
H NO 1-6-40 OLD NO 1-6-5 SIRICILLA ROAD 

KAMAREDDY KAMAREDDY 503111
140.00

IN30286310205988 CHINTAPALLI SUBBA RAO
9-7-56/1 MD ALI STREET GANDHI NAGAR 

KAKINADA 533004
17.50

IN30286310293072
UMAMAHESWARA RAO 

CHITTURI

DOOR NO-8-146 SAMISRAGUDEM 
SAMISRAGUDEM EAST GODAVARI DISTRICT 

534301
140.00

IN30286310296319 P DEVAKIRANI
H NO 10/3 1ST ROAD KRISHNA NAGAR 

KURNOOL 518002
70.00

IN30289810148544
RAKESH ISHWARSINGH 

GULIA

GULIA HOUSE, PASCAL WADI FERRY ROAD, 
MADH ISLAND MALAD (W), VIA VERSOVA 

MUMBAI 400061
70.00

IN30290243248394 JUGAL KISHOR SAHOO
M/58 QTR NO 3948 SADHANA COLONY  

JAMNAGAR 361005
108.50

IN30290247852123 KAILASH NATH PANDEY
D 63/13 14 ANNPURNA COLONY 

MAHMOORGANJ VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 
221010

33.60

IN30290249185522 BHAGWAN DAS PRAJAPATI
I 599 HINDALCO COLONY RENUKOOT 

RENUKOOT NEAR MITALI CLUB RENUKOOT 
UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 231217

7.00

IN30294310066094 SHASHI KALA
C/O NIRANJANLAL NARESH KUMAR ANAJ 
MANDI CHARKHI DADRI BHIWANI 127306

1400.00

IN30297810048350 Pawan Kumar Agarwal
19/1, Ashutose Bose Lane Ramkrishnapur 
Howrah Municipal Corp. Hawrah 711101

140.00

IN30297810187674 Ramsevak Prasad Gupta
At.- Pipardih Near Gupta RE Rolling Mill  

Aurangabad 824101
21.00

IN30297810254194 Gopal Das Lakhani
95, VIP Road, Hadco Estate Block - 8, Flat - 

105  Kolkata 700054
350.00

IN30302858072203 SHIVANI SINGH RATHORE
H NO 1/1 SHIVANI PLAZA SURENDRA NAGAR 

FAIZABAD RD LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH,INDIA 226016

1.40

IN30302858247602 VIJAI  KUMAR
SMQ 933 2 ORDERLY ROOM 171 SU C O 27 

WING AF CO 56 APO BHUJ BHUJ 
GUJARAT,INDIA 370001

14.00

IN30302858395540 JATIN  CHAWLA
CHAWLA COTTAGE OPP INDUSTRIL AREA 

BHUTTI COLONY KULLU KULLU HIMACHAL 
PRADESH,INDIA 175101

70.00

IN30302858805890 GAURAV  SRIVASTAVA
SA 18 08 A 03 BAGHAWA NALA ROAD 

MAUJANALL PANDEY PUR VARANASI UTTAR 
PRADESH,INDIA 221007

14.00

IN30302859837277
RELEKAR PRAMOD 

GAJANAN

AT KHEND NEAR VITTHAL MANDIR POST 
TALUKA CHIPLUN DIST RATNAGIRI M S 

RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 415605
105.00

IN30302860019511
MAHENDRA APPASO 

PANDHARE

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR A/P 
SHINGANAPUR TAL JATH DIST SANGLI NR 

HANUMAN MANDIR SANGLI 
MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 416402

1.40

IN30302860393266 KAJAL  KAPOOR
W/O LOVEKESH KAPOOR B 1/11 IIND FLOOR 

MALVIYA NAGAR S.O SOUTH DELHI DELHI 
DELHI,INDIA 110017

72.80



IN30302867809993 PREETI PANKAJ SHIRBHATE
29 JUSTICE KOTWAL NAGAR PRATAPNAGAR 

RING RD NR HERO HONDA SHOWROOM 
,NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 440022

35.00

IN30305210057482
JYOTI SATISHKUMAR 

GUPTA
A/602, SWAMINARAYAN AVENUE ANJLAI 
CHAR RASTA PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007

252.00

IN30305210224403
PANKAJKUMAR  

DASARATHLAL  SHAH
UNCHI SHERI RADHAKUNJ  DIST-MEHSANA 

384002
9.10

IN30305210255956 ASHA  NARESH  JAIN
106, MANI BHAWAN 4th FLOOR 

BHULESHWAR ROAD MUMBAI 400002
350.00

IN30305210779398 CHIRAG  KANTILAL  JAIN
3-4-219, VIJAYLAXMI APPARTMENT II FLOOR 

301, LINGAM PALLY NO-1 KACHIGUDA 
HYDERABAD 500027

210.00

IN30307710222143 SATHYAPRAKASH KARINJE
PRAKASH POLY CLINIC CHAMARAJA PET 

SAGAR KARNATAKA 577401
0.70

IN30310810058864 VEENA VAID 118-R MODEL TOWN  ROHTAK 124001 91.00

IN30311610037324 KRISHNA KALKERI
KRISHNA H KALKERI MALMADDI  DHARWAD 

580007
126.00

IN30311610039380 INDRA VIJAY 3/323 ARAVALI VIHAR  ALWAR 301001 35.00

IN30311610080339
JAMANBHAI MEGHJIBHAI 

SOJITRA

RADHE KRISHNA OPP KHODIYAR MANDIR 
RAJNAGAR NAHER KATHAS JAMNAGAR 

361005
70.00

IN30311610086214
RAJA RAM REDDY 

MALLELA
3-75  RAYAVARAM KHADABABAD 

PRODDATUR KADAPA 516362
21.00

IN30311610096695
RAJENDRA AMARNATH 

MISHRA

299 9  GOVT HSG COLONY NAVRANG HSG 
COLONY GOVANDI ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI 

400071
280.00

IN30311610168236 SANJANA RAMESH PARAB
146 4415 KANNAMWAR NAGAR NO 1 

GANESH KRUPA HOUSING SOC VIKHROLI 
EAST MUMBAI 400083

35.00

IN30311610185036
DEVANG JAYANTIKUMAR 

JANI
HOME NO 4448 GANGAGHAT PANCHAVATI 

NASHIK 422003
140.00

IN30311610343199
NINGAPPA FAKIRAPPA 

KALKANI
H. NO.MIG- II - 116 HUDCO COLONY GADAG 

GADAG 582103
35.00

IN30311610375064 DILIP INDERLAL SANGOTRA
PLOT NO 9 MAA RENUKA VIHAR 

RAMESHWARI RING ROAD NAGPUR 440027
0.70

IN30311610375976 SHIRAZ ANWAR
H NO -122 GOLA BAZAR MAINPURI MAINPURI 

205001
420.00

IN30311610603374 SHAJI P
POOLAKKAL HOUSE P O PARAPPANPOYIL 

KOZHIKODE DT KOZHIKODE 673573
6.30

IN30311610634532 MAHESH M NAGDA
FLAT NO-102 KALPTARU BLDG ACHOLE ROAD 

NALLASOPARA EAST THANE 401208
14.00

IN30311610667054 ACHUT BHASKAR RANE
12/211 TEJAS NAGAR M B P T STAFF QRTS 
RENOLDS ROAD WADALA EAST MUMBAI 

400037
105.00

IN30311610667749 INBARAJ RAVEENDRAN
NO 19 V O C STREET JAIN COLONY 
NANGANALLUR CHENNAI 600061

365.40

IN30311610697967
SHRIPAL VASANTLAL 

KHANDOR
1-A SAWAN APP DAULAT NAGAR ROAD 9 

BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400066
315.00

IN30311610730563
CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO 

JUVVADI

H NO 6-3-571/127 FLAT NO 502 EMERALD 
BLOCK APARTMENT ROCKDALE COMPOUND 

SOMAJIGUDA HYDERABAD 500082
35.00

IN30316510010113
JONNALAGADDA 

SUBRAMANYESWARA 
SWAMY

24/260 RAMANAIDUPET MANGALIVARI 
STREET MACHILIPATNAM,KRISHNA DISTRICT 

521001
70.00

IN30316510011938 KESANA RAVEENDRA BABU H NO 1-68 PETERU REPALLE A.P. 522263 70.00

IN30316510020192
PONNURU VENKATA 

NAGARJUN
2-13-24B PALADUGUVARI STREET KAVALI  

524201
35.00

IN30318110002613
RAVINDRA KUMAR 

KHAJANCHI
48,  DOBSON  ROAD, SHYAM  SADAN, 

HOWRAH  711101
70.00

IN30318110043812
SWAPAN   KUMAR   

BISWAS
BF -  1/10   D. B. NAGAR  , BAGUIATI KOLKATA  

700059
70.00

IN30325310023466 GURBAX SINGH
H.NO.43/74 GOLD SPOT DE PICHHE BLOCK 

OFFICER AMRITSAR 143001
280.00



IN30325310024609 GULZAR SINGH
H.NO. 4755, OPP.CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 
NEAR RAM NAGAR, SULTANWIND ROAD 

AMRITSAR. 143001
175.00

IN30334010005638 REDDI R V
BLOCK D -5, FLAT NO.122, KENDRIYA VIHAR 

YELAHANKA BANGALORE 560064
7.00

IN30334010011290 BINDU ROSE THOMAS
VI /182A COLONEL VILLA 

KUNNATHUPARAMBIL HOLY FAMILY HILLS, 
MUTTAMBALAM P.O KOTTAYAM 686004

42.00

IN30334010031791 CHINNUSAMY R
42, A/E P V R STREET GANDHI NAGAR 

NAMAKKAL 637001
70.00

IN30360610006385 MEETHA LAL JOGI
VILLAGE SHYOSINGPURA POST SIRAS TEH-

NEWAI DIST TONK 304021
35.00

IN30364710008374 VEENA NILESH GANGWAL
180,GAONTHAN BEHIND MARATHI SCHOOL 

AREA TAKLIBHAN,DIST.AHMADNAGAR 
SHRIRAMPUR 413709

105.00

IN30366310008647 HARISH KUMAR
VILL . RAMPUR, PO . KUMBHICHAUR 
KOTDWARA UTTARAKHAND 246149

77.00

IN30371910271121 VUYYURU RAMI REDDY
6-61 OPPOSITE SWAPNA FUNCTION HALL 

NUNNA VIJAYAWADA RURAL KG COMPLEX 
MAIN ROAD KRISHNA NUNNA 521212

70.00

IN30371910339363
NADGOUDA NIRANJAN 

DHANANJAY

D-G-P NAGAR-2 BUNGLOW NO 268 NEAR 
KAMATWADA NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 

422010
153.30

IN30371910483153 MD RAHAMOTULLAH SEKH
SHREE SHYAM ENTERPRISES JILLING JODA  

JODA ORISSA 758034
1.40

IN30371910495655 RAJESH  PRABHU
NO 803/ 1044 UNIVERSITY ROAD 

NAGARBHAVI CIRCLE  BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560072

19.60

IN30371910502757 DHIRA  MOHTA
RAJESH STORE JODA SUPER MARKET PO-
JODA KEONJHAR  JODA ORISSA 758034

210.00

IN30371910829901
CHANDRAKALABAI 

OMPRAKASH MUNDADA

102-1 NAVAMODHA MAJALAGANV 
BHIMANAGAR MAJALAGANV VILL 

MAJALGAON  TAL MAJALGAON DIST BEED 
BEED MAHARASHTRA 431131

70.00

IN30429510144887 RITA MAHASAGAR
SINHA PRASHANT 

MAHASAGAR
QR. NO. C-5,. AT & PO DEULBERA COLLIERY 

DIST ANGUL ORISSA 759102
350.00

IN30429510172012 KASTURI PATNAIK
B-6, BLOCK B BOMIKHAL LORD GUNJAN 

PALACE BHUBANESWAR 751010
324.10

IN30429510339985
ADWAIT CHANDRA 

PRADHAN

6TH LANE AMALAPADA ANGUL IN FRONT OF 
AIRABAT GUEST HOUS P S / DIST ANGUL 

ORISSA 759122
282.80

IN30429511047946 JOHN U RATHOD HERIYAT JOHN RATHOD

25 , BERSHEBA CO OP HSG SOC LTD VITTHAL 
NAGAR TEKRO , NEAR AJANTA ELLORA FLATS , 

NR PARSI DUNGERVADI JASHODA NAGAR , 
AHMEDABAD 382445

560.00

IN30429513207326
REDDY RAGHAVENDRA 

PRASAD
50, C M H ROAD BANGALORE  INDIRANAGAR 

560038
149.10

IN30429513225363 BANARSI DASS
H N 683 WARD NO 70 MOHAN NAGAR 

KURUKSHETRA 136118
35.00

IN30429513307939 NIRU ATULKUMAR NAI
PLOT 415, F 303 BLDG D, SHREE SIDDHI CO OP 

HSG SOC B/H JAIN DERASAR VAPI 396195
0.70

IN30429513342685 KALPANA JAIN
C/O SHRI MAHENDRA JAIN H NO 3 SCH NO 2 

PREM BHAWAN NAI ABADI MANDSAUR 
458001

21.00

IN30429513345330
MANUBHAI HARIBHAI 

CHAVDA
7 MAHALAXMI SOCIETY NR DIST KALYANI 

BHAVAN TL PALANPUR PALANPUR 385001
21.00

IN30429513597663 HITESH GUPTA
HONO 34 TAKKI WALI GALI 1  DINANAGAR 

143531
7.00

IN30611420036330 ANUJ JAIN
C/O SUBHASH CHAND GOEL L-1583 SHASTRI 

NAGAR MEERUT 250004
9.80

IN30611420062404 PRABHU DAYAL DHARD
WARD NO. 26, NEAR PODDAR WELL LUNDIA 
KA MOHALLA RATANGARH DISTT. CHURU, 

RAJASTHAN 331022
0.70



IN30611420078963 RITU
RESIDENTIAL COLONY JAWAHAR NAVODAYA 

VIDYALAY MANDPHIA, TEH. BHADESAR DISTT. 
CHITT MANDFIYA 312027

70.00

IN30611420109223 EMILIKUTTY JOSE
40 SKYLINE RESIDENCY POOJAPPURA 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695012
11.90

IN30611420239394 SARLA  TOMAR
8/15, JHARNESHWAR  COMPLEX NORTH   T T 

NAGAR  BHOPAL 462003
4767.00

IN30611421035400 SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL
A 3       3rd  FLOOR L M COMPLEX TOWER  

CHOWK UJJAIN 456010
140.00

IN30611421035660 HARSHITA   KHANNA
B-  85   MIG  COLONY BEHIND  CHL- APOLLO  

HOSPITAL  INDORE 452008
70.00

IN30611490807919 VAIDEHI. B
E 19 KAIGA TOWNSHIP KARWAR DISTRICT 
UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA 581400

35.00

1100001100015747
SRIPAD SECURITIES PVT. 

LTD.
409, 4TH FLOOR NAVKETHAN COMPLEX SD 

ROAD SECUNDERABAD 500003
46.90

1100001100016244 SPFL SECURITIES LTD
15/63 M CIVIL LINES KANPUR  KANPUR 

208001
840.00

1201040000005463
SIVASANKARA PILLAI 

RAMACHANDRAN PILLAI
VIRUTHIYETHU THOPPIL KALLISSERY P.O 
CHENGANNUR CHENGANNUR 689124

70.00

1201060000064663 Naresh Kalra Lily Kalra
26-A BASANT VIHAZ COLONY CASH KARZ 

GWALIOR (M.P.)  Gwalior 474001
5.60

1201060000078387 Vivek Ramrao Kirloskar
NO53 SUYOG BANSILAL NAGAR STATION 

ROAD KRANTI CHOWK SO Aurangabad 
431005

70.00

1201060000210701 Rajesh Kumar Jain
Prem Market, Second Floor, Dal Bazar, 

Lashkar Gwalior 474009
140.00

1201060000233077
PRAVIN HIRALAL 

PRAJAPATI
SHRI NIWAS, V L ROAD PLOT NO 145/A 

MULUND(W) MUMBAI 400080
140.00

1201060000431996 GOURI JILANI
NEW UNIVERSITY COLONY NEAR - BLOCK NO.- 

7, BARIATU RANCHI 834009
140.00

1201060000662112 CHANDRAKANT JAVALGI
GODUTAI NAGAR DOULAT  GULBARGA 

585102
1.40

1201060000828425 MUKUNDA PANDIT
NEAR SETH SITARAM SCHOOL QR NO. B/33 
NEW DORANDA DORANDA RANCHI 834002

18.90

1201060000945847
SANDEEP KUMAR 

AWASTHI
V.P.O. NADAUN TEH. NADAUN DISTT.  

HAMIRPUR 177033
44.80

1201060001195523 NARESH CHANDRA UNIYAL
102 - D, REVIERA LODHA HEAVEN (NILJE)  

DOMBIVALI 421204
70.00

1201060001214638 RAMAKRISHNA A S AMRATHUR   KUNIGAL 572130 35.00

1201060001231571 BALENDRA KUMAR DAS
GANESH MARKET F.A.ROAD. KUMARPARA 

GUWAHATI 781001
5922.00

1201060001233891 ATUL KUMAR
B 6 CHINTAMANI COMPLEX SAYALI HILL NR 

ABHISHEK HOTEL BARAMATI DIST PUNE 
BARAMATI 413133

175.00

1201060001482314 PARAS NATH MISHRA
537 BHA/688-A BHARAT NAGAR SITAPUR 

ROAD LUCKNOW 226024
70.00

1201060001512540
NAVNEET JUGALKISHOR 

BHANDARI
BHAGYA NAGAR, OLD AUSA ROAD  LATUR 

413512
2.80

1201060001586100 P RADHA RANI
BALI BHAGAT ROAD BUXI BAZAR  CUTTACK 

753001
7.00

1201060001763239 MURALIDHARAN P P
MURALI BHAVAN OPP. MISSION COMPOUND 

GATE P.O. CHOVVA KANNUR 670006
17.50

1201060002102308
VIVEK SHRIPAD KULKARNI 

HUF
NEAR MALI THEATHER DIST SANGLI TAL 

MIRAJ SANGLI 416416
70.00

1201060002202824 SAJINI THOMAS
594, CHIRATHALATTU 11, VAKATHANAM 

VAKATHANAM VAKATHANAM 686538
17.50

1201060002256809 NIMBA BHELAJI RATHOD
ANAND NAGAR NEAR UMARSARA 

GRAMPANCHAYAT OFFICE YAVATMAL 
445001

7.00

1201060002301101 PRAVIN VASANT DUDHE
H NO 402 MANAS SOLITAIRE SAVARKAR  

BALVACHANALAY RAJAJI PATH LANE N 04 
DOMBIVALI EAST 421201

70.00



1201060002497436 MURLI DHAR
H NO 134 BLOCK TP LANDMARK PPR 

PITAMPURA  NEW DELHI 110034
70.00

1201060002522018 NITIKA SHARMA
H NO 3066 GALI MASJID MAHSULIAN GATE 

JANDIALA GURU AMRITSAR 143115
149.80

1201060100207564 SUSHANT L BHANDARKAR
AT QTR NO E-98/3, CTPS COLONY 

URJANAGAR, CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR 
442404

37.10

1201060100253592 KAVITA H TRIVEDI
PLOT NO 517 , BEHIND NANDANVAN HIGH 

SCOOL NANDANVAN NAGPUR 440009
17.50

1201060400094626 BHUPESH PUNDIR
H. NO-1/2024, SHARDA NAGAR, NEAR 
RAILWAY LINE  SAHARANPUR 247001

210.00

1201060400101917 SATYA PAL RACHNA RANI 3/1346 BIZORIA ROAD  SAHARANPUR 247001 350.00

1201060500126632 LAXMI KHETAN
5, TIRUPATI ENCLAVE MAHAVEER COLONY 

BEDLA ROAD UDAIPUR 313001
70.00

1201060500191107 NEELAM JAIN
596,VIVEK VIHAR SHYAM NAGAR EXT. NEW 

SANGANER ROAD JAIPUR 302019
70.00

1201060600041194 ALKA SAXENA
87, KHEMCHAND BUILDING BARI BAZAR 

SADAR LUCKNOW 226002
4.90

1201080000058134
BACHUBHAI VALJIBHAI 

PARMAR
EAST CHUNARWAD NEAR RAMJI MANDIR . 

BHARUCH 392001
1400.00

1201080000074950 BABITA MOHANTY
LB- 297, BADAGADA BRIT COLONY . 

BHUBANESWAR 751018
70.00

1201090000043357 MARIYAMMA ABRAHAM .
274-A,RLY-QUARTERS KALLEKULANGARA P O 

PALAKKAD-9 PALAKKAD 678009
350.00

1201090000110862 CHANCHAL AGARWAL
C/O DUNGARMAL HANUMANBOX 

DACCAPATTY NAGAON 782001
31.50

1201090000184840
SADASHIVA KUPPIAH 

HEBBAR

GANGESHWARDEEP A2 FIRST FLOOR NEAR 
TAPSYA BLDG DEENDAYAL CROOS ROAD 

DOMBIVALI DOMBIVALI 421202
80.50

1201090000234308 SUBHASH KONDA NO 5-1-200 STATION ROAD  YADGIR 585202 140.00

1201090000521234 SEEMA PARESH PATNI
8 , MOHANLAL NAGAR , DAMDI MAHAL , 

AURANGABAD 431001
280.00

1201090000601324 RAMA KRISHNA RAO.L .
PLOTNO 103, NEAR GHMC PARK SHANKAR 

NAGAR CHANDANAGAR HYDERABAD 500050
350.00

1201090000756191
SOMESHWAR 

SIDRAMAYYA SWAMI

64 VIJAPUR ROAD GARIBI HATAU NO 1 NEAR 
MARUTI TEMPLE INDIRA NAGAR SOLAPUR 

413004
35.00

1201090000820233 MADHURI ROHIDAS ALHAT
FLAT NO-2 BHAGYADARSHAN APARTS APTE 
COLONY,PUNE NASIK ROAD BHOSARI PUNE 

411039
70.00

1201090000986203 SASIDHARAN T.O. . .
B-5, TYPE V QUARTERS, INSTITUTE OF WOOD 
SCIENCE & T 18TH CROSS, MALLESWARAM, 

Bangalore 560003
70.00

1201090001010375
PARVINDERKAUR 

JASPALSINGH BHATIA
INFRONT OF GUJARATI SCHOOL RAIL TOLY 

GONDIA GONDIA 441614
39.20

1201090001056068 CHANDRA MOOL . TIWARI
51-PURANI GINANI MATAJI KE MANDIR WALI 

ROAD BIKANER BIKANER 334001
70.00

1201090001081941 RAMESH . CHANDRA
3-D-10 J.N.V.COLONY BIKANER BIKANER 

334001
70.00

1201090001193289 BENARJEE POLAVARAPU . .
H NO 5-83/1 GPO ROAD NEREDUCHERLA 
(Post) NALGONDA (Dist) NEREDCHERLA 

508207
140.00

1201090001537161 MATHEW K C
KURISUMMOOTTIL H PANACHEPALLY  

KANJIRAPALLY 686507
700.00

1201090001570180 ASHUTOSH PRASAD SINGH
Q NO-B-59 O.P.M COLONY PO 

AMLAIPAPERMILLS DIST-SHAHDOL AMLAI 
484117

70.00

1201090001635222 USHA SINGH
USHA SINGH SINDRI ALUM INDUSTRIES 
DOMGARH SINDRI DHANBAD 828111

350.00

1201090001640946 E.SATISHKUMAR .
230/B,SINDHU BANKERS COLONY MULGUND 

ROAD,GADAG GADAG 582101
147.00

1201090001696630 PUSHPA RANI
2/57 B RAMANAND NAGAR ALLAPUR  

ALLAHABAD 211006
210.00



1201090001705802 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
SL-2 PREM CHAND NAGAR PANDEYPUR  

VARANASI 221000
70.00

1201090001815201 VIVEKANDAN P .
PALLAYATHODI HOUSE CHERAYA KONGAD 

PALAKKAD 678633
35.00

1201090001957074 V LAKSHMINARAYANA .
12-84 NANCHIREDDY PALEM PERNAMITTA 

VILLAGE PRAKASAM DISTRICT 
SANTHANUTHALAPADU 523225

17.50

1201090002011146 XAVIER J KALLUNGAL .
KALLUNGAL HOUSE AYAVANA P.O AYAVANA 

MUVATTUPUZHA 686676
231.00

1201090002144329
JITENDRA MEGHJIBHAI 

DAND

FLATNO4 GAYATRI APPARTMENT 1STFLOOR 
PATELCOLONY STREETNO5 ROADNO 1 

PATELPENDA WALI SHERI JAMNAGAR 361008
70.00

1201090002555839
HEERALAL KISTHUR CHAND 

HUF .
46, BETHMANGALA OLD TOWN, 4TH BLOCK, 

BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR 563116
140.00

1201090002627977 NILESH S PHERWANI
FLAT NO-6,B.NO-A,3RD FLOOR GARUD 

HERITAGE,SR NO-260 AUNDH ,BANER PUNE 
PUNE 411045

350.00

1201090002672809
MURALIDHAR 

PULLAKANDAM .
HNO:C10/3 NIT QUARTERS HANAMKONDA 

WARANGAL 506004
77.00

1201090002733825 K B MOHAN RAO
D.NO.2742, 2ND MAIN, 4TH CROSS, M.C.C. B 

BLOCK  DAVANGERE 577004
9.10

1201090002757730
KAMLESH SUBHASH 

PHERWANI

FLAT-6, BLDG NO-A 3RD FLOOR GARUD 
HERITAGE,S NO-260 AUNDH-BANER PUNE 

411007
350.00

1201090002761006 SHARDUL ABHAY MHALGI
41/A, HANUMAN NAGAR, SANKALP, 

SENAPATI BAPAT ROAD, PUNE 411016
67.20

1201090002790050 ANIL ANANT JOG
JOG WADA, HANUMANAALI TALUKA PEN 

RAIGHAD RAIGHAD 402107
140.00

1201090003012485
PATEL BABULAL 

JIVRAMDAS .

2-262-CHAUGHARI TATHA NAVIN PA AT-POST-
UMROO TA-SIDDHPUR DIST-PATAN 

SIDDHPUR 384151
140.00

1201090003243507 SUNIL ANANT GHAM SHARADA SUNIL GHAM
949 SHUKRAWAR PETH KHADAKMAL 

GROUND FLOWER  PUNE 411002
52.50

1201090003245937 SAROJNI RAINA
66 AMAN VIHAR CAMP, GOLE GUJRAL 

ROAD,SOS LANE TALAB TILLOO JAMMU 
180002

28.00

1201090003435105 MOTILAL P PATEL
86,NAVAGAM,SHAMANA, 

TA;LUNAWADA,DIST;PANCHMAHAL  
LUNAWADA 389230

840.00

1201090003511262 SARITA SATISH JAJU
SNEHAL , A-9 N-4.CIDCO  AURANGABD 

431003
35.00

1201090003537686 ARUN SAMBASIVAN .
ARUN NIVAS, VALIATURUTHU, KIDANGOOR P 

O, ANGAMALY  ANGAMALY 683572
7.00

1201090003539704
PRASHANT SUMTILAL 

SHAH
GURURAJ CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY BEHIND 

KALE HOSPITAL B.N 14 BLOCK 9 PUNE 411039
70.00

1201090003556059
MATHACHAN 

ARACKATHOTTAM
ARACKATHOTTATHIL HOUSE KARIMANNOOR 

P O IDUKKI  THODUPUZHA 685581
350.00

1201090003563843
RITA KIRTIKUMAR 

MANDAVIA
T/1/403, TRIVANI APPARTMENT, PANCHVATI, 

BEDI BUNDER ROAD, JAMNAGAR 361002
147.00

1201090003645740 BISWAJIT BHATTACHARJEE
141 BPC PARA T/V-KHOWAI PS-KHOWAI 
SUBHAS PARK, S.DV-KHOWAI,DST-WST 

TRIPURA KHOWAI 799202
17.50

1201090003648002
MOHMMEDFARUK 
ABDULSALAM TOL

NAVA BAZAR,SANTRAMPUR DIST - 
PANCHMAHAL  SANTRAMPUR 389260

42.00

1201090003666218 DEEPAK RAJPAL MIGLANI
OPP-14 AMRITKUNG 2/B CHICKOOW 
ANKLESHWAR  ANKLESHWAR 393001

26.60

1201090003690965
DHIRENDRAKANTH H SHAH 

.
# 443 RAGHAVENDRA COLONY TIPTUR  

TIPTUR 572201
73.50

1201090004019809
KAITHERI KANDOTH 
RAMACHANDRAN .

NARAYANA VIHAR P O PATHIRIYAD PINARAYI 
THALASSERY 670741

105.00



1201090004172771 MURLI MANOHAR GUPTA
671, BARI KA CHOWK - CHECHAT, TEH. 
RAMGANJMANDI, DISTT. KOTA BARI KA 

CHOWK RAMGANJMANDI 326518
28.00

1201090004278884
PRAVINKUMAR 

NARMADASHANKAR JOSHI
SVATIBEN PRAVINBHAI 

JOSHI
RAMPARK SOCIETY MODASA,AT-VADRAD NR 

MAHAKALI MANDIR MODASA 383315
35.00

1201090004298928
RAJENDRA BHASKAR 

KUMATGI
NISHIGANDHA APT, SECTOR-17, L.A.5-7-11, 

AIROLI  NAVI MUMBAI 400708
1050.00

1201090004649848 RAMADEVI ACHARYA
NO 37/38,PANKAJ MANSION,DR ANNIE 
BESANT ROAD,WORLI  MUMBAI 400018

140.00

1201090004774681 PAWAN HARLALKA
15 NBL-A,DIAMOND HARBOUR RD (NEW 
ALIPORE), NEW ALIPORE NR MAJER HAT 

BRIDGE KOLKATA 700053
1008.00

1201090004863588 HARDIKKUMAR D PATEL
AT GANESHPURA KALRI PO KALRI TA 

BECHRAJI  GANESHPURA 384210
0.70

1201090005068911 SHOBHA H V
1239 J L B ROAD HUNSUR TALUK MYSORE 

571105
5.60

1201090005181773 PRASHANT SADHAN SINHA
G2 PRATHAM KRUPA CHS LTD ASALPHA 

VILLAGE NSS RD GHATKOPAR  W MUMBAI 
400084

14.00

1201090006690144 SHAH KRISHNA .
3-349,PAREKHWADA,LUNAWADA 
LUNAWADA  LUNAWADA 389230

7.00

1201090009945064 DINESH CHAND SINGH
QTR NO B-276 NCL BINA PROJECT BINA BINA 

231220
35.00

1201090012572775
JOHNY CHELLAKKUDAM 

VAREED
CHELLAKUDAM HOUSE MALA PALLIPURAM 

THRISSUR 680732
140.00

1201090012573838 MAGGY CHELLAKUDAM
CHELLAKUDAM (H) MALA PALLIPURAM TCR 

(DIST) THRISSUR 680732
210.00

1201090012575271 PAUL DAVIS
KOLENCHERY HOUSE, CHALAKUDY  THRISSUR 

680307
63.00

1201090012581598
PANIKKAVEETTIL 

MOHAMMED SIDDIK
PANIKKAVEETTIL (H) ALANGAD 

MALIKAMPEEDIKA ERNAKULAM 683511
0.70

1201090012585573 GOPALAKRISHNAN K .
KUNDIAMPURATH HOUSE MANGODE 

CHERPLACHERY PALAKKAD 679503
105.00

1201090012587002 ANU JOHN .
KOCHAKKAN POICKATTUSSERY, 

NEDUMBASSERY V CHENGAMANAD P O 
KUNNUKARA ERNAKULAM 683578

52.50

1201090012590617 JOSEPH CHIRAYIL LUKOSE
105 A (14/40) CHIRAYIL 20, 

KOTHAMANGALAM KOTHAMANGALAM 
686691

224.00

1201090012591152 SURESH K P .
KULAMULLAPARAMBATH HOUSE VATTOLI P 

O  CALICUT 673510
239.40

1201090012594299
AJIT VARUGHESE MATHEW 

.

KIDANGALIL, ENCHIKALAYIL HOUSE 
VALIAKAVE P O RANNI PATHANAMTHITTA 

689675
112.00

1201090012596828 MURALEEDHARAN V .
VETTEMPADIKKAL HOUSE, MALAMKOLLY, 

VADUVANCHAL, WAYANAD 673581
63.00

1201090012598046 DHANANJAYAN S G .
SANKARAVILASAM THONNALLOOR 

MEVELLOOR P O, VAIKOM KOTTAYAM 
686609

175.00

1201090012598202 RIMSHI .
CHIKKANOTH HOUSE PUTHUPPANAM  

KOZHIKODE 673105
295.40

1201090012598616 SURESH KUTTAN PILLAI .
JAYA BHAVAN VADAKKADATHUCAVU P O . 

KOLLAM 691529
350.00

1201090012599128 SHIJUMON C V .
CHUNDAMANNIL HOUSE KANNAMKODU, 

KARUVATTA ADOOR P O PATHANAMTHITTA 
691523

72.10

1201090012600227 V G UNNIKRISHNAN NAIR .
SREEBHAVAN T V PURAM VAIKOM 

KOTTAYAM 686606
140.00

1201090012605170 ANIL KUMAR P .
PARAPPUR HOUSE THACHINGANADAM P O 

PATTIKKAD VIA MALAPPURAM 679325
105.00

1201090012606520 BALACHANDRAN S .
SRUTHI BHAVAN NEDUMONCAVU P O 

KAREEPARA KOLLAM 691509
105.00

1201090012607596 NIDHIN MARKOSE .
PREETHI, EDAYATH AMMANADA 

PATTATHANAM P O KOLLAM 691021
31.50



1201090012607864 BALAKRISHNAN V . SALINI POOTHOLE POST  THRISSUR 680004 4.20

1201090012609405 SINDHU P .
CHANDU VILAS CHERUMAVILAYI P O 

MAVILAYI KANNUR 670622
11.20

1201090012612416 BAJI JAYAN .
291, MAKAYIRAM , 12 KIZHAKKEKKARA B  

KOLLAM 691506
20.30

1201090012614721 VILSON P A
PULICKAN HOUSE MUKKATTUKARA 
NETTISSERY P O THRISSUR 680657

95.90

1201090012616045 JACOB MATHEW
VALAVINAL HOUSE R PERUNAD  

PATHANAMTHITTA 689711
7.00

1201090012616083 DANIEL KUTTY M .
DHANYA, PARUTHANPARA MUKKOODU P O 

MULAVANA KOLLAM 691503
126.70

1201090012619960 GEORGE J VETTOMVELIL
VETTAMVELIL PADINJAREKARA VALLAKOM P 

O KOTTAYAM 686146
65.80

1201090012627697 BALASUBRAMANIAN C .
CHIRAYIL HOUSE PERUMUDIYUR  PALAKKAD 

679303
21.00

1201090012633130 C K VARGHESE
CHAKKUMMOOTTIL SHINUBHAVAN 

KUNNAMTHANAM P O KUNNAMTHANAM 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689581

350.00

1201090012637739 JOSE THAZHEKKADAN .
THAZHEKKADAN HOUSE ANANDAPURAM P O 

MURIYAD GRAMA PANCHAYAT TRICHUR 
680323

1260.00

1201090012644096
VINODKUMAR DAS 

RAMAKRISHNA .
KARTHIKA VISHNATHUKAVU NAGAR 138 

THIRUMULLAVARAM KOLLAM 691012
21.00

1201090012648827 SOUMINI M M .
KULATHINTE MEETHAL HOUSE KIZHPPAYYUR 

P O MEPPAYUR VIA KOZHIKODE 673524
39.20

1201090012654045 BABU P VARGHESE .
PURATHUTTU KOZHENCHERRY P O 

KOZHENCHERY PATHANAMTHITTA 689641
70.00

1201090012657810 THULASI V P .
SANTHI HOSPITAL PATTAMBI ROAD 

PULAMANTHOLE MALAPPURAM 679323
154.00

1201090012658736 S SURESH KUMAR .
AISWARIYA, NORTH OF PALAKKULAM 

KOTTAMKULANGARA WARD AVALUKKUNNU 
P O ALAPPUZHA 688006

17.50

1201090012660568 K V DIVAKARAN .
SANSKRITI A K G ROAD P O CHIRAKKAL 

KANNUR 670011
140.00

1201090012660836 AMMED .
KARUPPINAKANDI MEETHAL HOUSE 

KEEZHPAYUR P O MEPPAYUR VIA KOZHIKODE 
673524

168.00

1201090012663229 RETHEESH LALITHAN .
NADUPPARAMBIL VADAYAR P.O 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU KOTTAYAM 686605
70.00

1201090012665950 SAM CHACKO .
VADAKKEVEEDU ALENCHERY EROOR KOLLAM 

691312
70.00

1201090012667525 SABU .
ANJANAM NEAR MAVELIL KADAVOOR, 

PERINAD KOLLAM 691601
26.60

1201090012669503 JAIRAJ .
362, AISWARYA NILAYAM THONNALLOOR 
PANDALAM PATHANAMTHITTA 689501

154.00

1201090012669712 LIZA ANN PAUL . ZUBIN PAUL JACOB .
KURISHINKAL KAZHUTHUMUTTAM KOCHI 

ERNAKULAM 682005
140.00

1201090012676274 REKHA MADHU .
VAKKAYIL HOUSE MALAKUNNAM P O 

CHANGANACHERRY KOTTAYAM 686535
7.00

1201090012679790 VIJAYAKUMAR B .
ONATTU HOUSE T V PURAM P O  KOTTAYAM 

686606
142.10

1201090012680709 DINESH K M .
KALLAYIL HOUSE PUTHENPALLY VIA 

IRINGAPURAM PO  PUTHANPALLI SO 
THRISSUR 680103

51.10

1201090012685667 MILA PAUL .
VADAKKEPURATHAN HOUSE KALADY P O 

KALADY ERNAKULAM 683574
140.00

1201090012685880 SUDHEER KUMAR M .
KARTHI KRISHNA TRICHAMBARAM 

TALIPARAMBA KANNUR 670141
253.40

1201090012708474 MERCY MOHAN .
THALAMADA, ULIYACOVIL PAZHAYATH ROAD, 

NR SV TALKIES KADAPPAKADA KOLLAM 
691008

16.80

1201090012710424 PADMINI BAI V .
DEVIKRIPA NEAR CITY POLICE STATION 

MARAKKARKANDI KANNUR 670003
101.50



1201090012710443 SANTHI BHAI . AYYAPPARAJ . AYYAPPAVILAS ASRAMAM  KOLLAM 691002 86.10

1201090012711261 JAISON P JOHNSON .
VATTAVILLA VEEDU PALLICKAL 

KOTTARAKKARA KOLLAM 691566
14.70

1201090012711510 SUSAN JACOB .
KALATHIL HOUSE NAUKODY P O  KOTTAYAM 

686548
17.50

1201090012712854 AJAYAGHOSH .
POLABHAGATHU VELI ARYADU PANCHAYATH  

ALAPPUZHA 688006
280.00

1201090012718480 GIRIJA S .
RAGASUDHA PADA SOUTH KARUNAGAPALLY 

P O KOLLAM KOLLAM 690518
280.00

1201090012723864 SACHIN KURIAN .
KURIALASSERY PAKKI JUNCTION 

SANATHANAPURAM ALAPPUZHA 688003
70.00

1201090012743420 ABEY SKARIA .
EDASSERIL MYNEST PANDANAD 

KEEZHVANMAZHY PANDANAD ALAPPUZHA 
689506

70.00

1201090012764335 REMESH G .
THEKKEDATHU THEKKETHIL KURATHIKADU 

MAVELIKARA THEKKEKARA ALAPPUZHA 
690107

14.00

1201090012768378
VISWAJITH C NARAYANAN 

.

CHULLIPARAMBIL HOUSE P O ROAD 
CHIYYARAM P O CHIYYARAM S O THRISSUR 

680026
122.50

1201090012768802
JAGADAMBIKA GOPINATH 

.

SREERAGAM HOUSE, V P MARAKKAR- ROAD, 
NEAR SUBRAHMANYA TEMBLE EDAPPALLY 

NORTH P O ERNAKULAM 682024
3.50

1201090012774527 STEENA JIMMY .
PANIKULAM HOUSE PARAKKADAVU 
PULIYANAM ERNAKULAM 683572

11.90

1201090012782059 SHAN PAUL .
ARUNASSERIL THIRUVAMPADY P O VAIKOM 

KOTTAYAM 686604
133.00

1201090012782764 SUDHEESH V V .
VADAKKE VALAPPIL NEAR BOAT JETTY 

PAPPINISSERI WEST P O KANNUR 670561
1.40

1201090012784913 SREENIVASAN K P .
BLOCK-2/B, GRN APARTMENTS VIJAYA 

TOWN, PRIYA NAGAR URAPAKKAM, 
KANCHEEPURAM KANCHIPURAM 603210

52.50

1201090012787403 MAJNU T C .
THEEVANDY CHALIL HOUSE KANNOOKKARA P 

O VATAKARA KOZHIKODE 673102
104.30

1201090012796055 JIJO ABRAHAM .
NADUTHETTU VATTUKULAM P O  KOTTAYAM 

686596
20.30

1201090012799362 K P BENNY .
KOCHILANJIKKAL AMBIKA MARKET P O 

VECHOOR KOTTAYAM 686144
46.20

1201090012809255 SREEJITH P V .
POTHERA VEEDU TRICHAMBARAM 

TALIPARAMBA KANNUR 670141
21.00

1201090012810902 TOMY P J .
THOPPIL KANICHUKULANGARA CHERTHALA  

ALLEPPEY 688544
70.00

1201090012812933 SARAMMA SEBASTIAN . JOY SEBASTIAN .
CHENNICKARA HOUSE FATHIMAPURAM P O  

KOTTAYAM 686102
222.60

1201090012813937
ANISH ABRAHAM 
THATTAKKATTU .

THATTAKKATTU ANCY NIVAS KUDASSANAD 
MAVELIKKARA ALAPPUZHA 689512

35.00

1201090012818141 JINESH SURESHKUMAR .
SURESH BHAVAN KIZHAKKEKARA 

MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM 686661
70.00

1201090012839493 SHALU .
555, KARUVELIYIL 10, VADAKKEVILA  KOLLAM 

691010
21.70

1201090012848356 U M MOHAMMED FAIZAL .
VEETIPARAMBIL HOUSE P O KALLUR 

VADAKKEKAD THRISSUR 679562
540.40

1201090012850861 ANNAMMA ABRAHAM GEORGE MATHEW
PLAMOOTTIL, S.58 J.P NAGAR, STAGE 2, R.S P 

O THIRUVALLA PATHANAMTHITTA 689111
1750.00

1201090012854923 P CHANDRAN NAIR
MUNDIYANAM BANAM P O PARAPPA 

KASARAGOD 671533
56.00

1201090012857721 PHILIPOSE T V .
SRAMADATHIL HOUSE PALIAKKARA (N)  

PATHANAMTHITTA 689101
14.00

1201090012858094 SIVADASAN . SOPANAM SOUTH FORT . ALAPPUZHA 690101 70.00

1201090012859522 USHA MARY CHALLAT .
GRACE BHAVAN PATTATHANAM  KOLLAM 

691021
189.00



1201090012860399 JOHNSON Y .
PLAVILA PUTHEN VEEDU NELLILA P O  

KOLLAM 691515
61.60

1201090012861130 ABRAHAM MATHAI .
PARAPPALIL HOUSE PERIYAPPURAM P O 

PAMBAKUDA ERNAKULAM 686667
639.10

1201090012861544 AJITH G .
ASHA BHAVAN EDAVANASSERY 

MYNAGAPPALLY P O KOLLAM 690519
140.00

1201090012861768 ANISH M C .
MULLASSERY HOUSE KODASSERY P.O 

NAYARANGADI TRICHUR 680725
28.00

1201090012862343 SREEKANTH M S .
SREEBHAVAN KULANGARA BHAGAM 

CHAVARA P O KOLLAM 691583
7.00

1201090012863843 MONCY K JOHN .
197, THAZHAYIL RESIDENCE 7, 

ELAVUMTHITTA  PATHANAMTHITTA 689625
107.10

1201090012865247 ANEESHIA .
KOTTURETHU MANAPALLY NORTH 
KARUNAGAPALLY KOLLAM 690574

70.00

1201090012865521 K ROSHAN .
KILIYAM PARAMBU 11, 

THONDANKULANGARA  ALAPPUZHA 688006
140.00

1201090012866576 SURENDRAN PILLAI .
107 F, VILAYIL KIZHAKKATHIL 13, KADATHOOR 
P O THAZHAVA, KARUNAGAPPALLY KOLLAM 

690523
25.90

1201090012866751 MEERA SATHEESH .
THOPPIL HOUSE MUGHATHALA P O 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM KOLLAM 691577
14.00

1201090012879317 KUMARAN KURUNGOT
KURUNGOT HOUSE, P O MOKERI, VIA 

PANOOR, KANNUR 670692
31.50

1201090012881932 DEVAKUMAR V S .
S 10 PAZHAVILA SHANKAR NAGAR KOLLAM 

691001
46.90

1201090012882104 RADHAKRISHNAN T P .
LAKSHMI MANDIRAM DESOM ALUVA 

ERNAKULAM 683103
129.50

1201090012882351 KRISHNAKUMAR .
BALAKRISHNA BHAVAN BHOOTHAKULAM P O  

KOLLAM 691302
175.00

1201090012882406 SHEENA MATHEW .
AMBIYIL VADAKKADATHUKAVU ADOOR P O 

PATHANAMTHITTA 691523
149.80

1201090012883146 MANESH MATHEW .
CHOORAKUZHIYIL HOUSE PUTHUSSERY 

SOUTH P O KALLOOPPARA MALLAPPALLY 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689602

63.00

1201090012884724 SRIKUMARI S .
SREENIKETHAN CURZON ROAD 

KOTTAKKAKOM KOLLAM 691013
91.00

1201090012886829 INDU .
KALLANMARTHODI KALLADIPATTA POST 

ONGALLUR PALAKKAD 679313
67.90

1201090016100317 FELIX PAUL .
S/O POULOSE P D PALLIYAN HOUSE 

PADUVAPURAM,EDAKUNNU ERNAKULAM 
683582

7.00

1201090016227393 NAGARAJAN .
NO-69 M C ROAD OLD WASHERMANPET  

CHENNAI 600021
70.00

1201090016247821 T .G.  MOOL CHAND
NEW  NO. 68, OLD NO. 167, JANI JOHA KHAN 

ROAD, ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI 600014
133.00

1201090700020965
VIJAY KACHARDAS 

SANKLECHA
PITRU MANGAL, OPP. DURGA UDYAN, NASIK 

ROAD, NASIK 422101
35.00

1201090700041525
SATISH RAMCHANDRA 

DESHPANDE

PRAMILA 
RAMCHANDRA 

DESHPANDE

461, LAL CHOWK, AT POST SINNAR, DIST. 
NASIK  NASIK 422103

135.10

1201090700091602
SHOBHA RAJENDRA 

SURYWANSHI
19, SHIVPRATAP COLONY, POLE NO. B-73, 

DEOPUR DHULE DHULE 424002
25.20

1201090700209421
RAJANI OMPRAKASH 

SOMANI .

18-19 RUKMINI KHOTE MALA ARTILARY 
CENTER ROAD PARISAR A CENTER 

KHOLEMALA NASHIK RD NASHIK 422101
175.00

1201091900146223
GITA SURYAKANT 

BANAKAR
1356 , RAVIWAR PETH , WAI , TAL-WAI DIST-

SATARA WAI 412803
70.00

1201092400069660 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA
AT- PAKAHAN STATION ROAD DIST- SARAN  

MARHOWRAH 841418
58.80

1201092600146241 ANUP KUMAR GUTGUTIA
ANUP KUMAR GUTGUTIA   PO + DIST 

MADHUPUR 815353
686.00

1201092600168675
RAMESHWAR PRASAD 

SRIVASTAVA
KUMUDINI NIWAS Co- OPERATIVE COLONY 

NUTANDIH DHANBAD 826005
140.00



1201092600203318 BASANT KUMAR
ALLAHABAD BANK, G G ROAD   HAZARIBAG 

825301
140.00

1201120000203791
AVINASH AMBADAS 

KOTHALE
VANITA AVINASH 

KOTHALE
AT-YASHODHA NAGAR NO.2,   AMRAVATI 

444601
140.00

1201130000006312
ASHISH 

SUBHASHCHANDRA BHATT
C/317, SHRIJIPURI, BARCLIKHO, BHARUCH 

392001
122.50

1201130000010842 VISHNU GOPAL MUNDRA
HOUSE NO. 33/397 BEHIND - 16 KHOLI, 

TIKRAPARA, BILASPUR(CGH) 495004
700.00

1201130000115782 MAHENDER KUMAR
WZ - 678, B GALI NO. 2, SRI NAGAR, SHAKUR 

BASTI, NEW DELHI 110034
70.00

1201130000118916 HANIF HASAN SHAPA
PLOT NO. A/34, JILANI PARKS, SITPON ROAD, 

AT & PO.- TANKARI BHARUCH 392240
35.00

1201130000193488 ASLAM BEG
520, ATHA RUSTAM KHAN, SHYAMLA HILLS,  

BHOPAL 462001
140.00

1201130000221514 D BEENA
41/1194, ADHIKARATHIL, C.P UMMER ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM 682035
14.00

1201130000310505 N. ANNAMALAI
237/4, LAKSHMI NARAYANAN ILLAM 

MUDIYARASAN SALAI, KURICHIPURAVU 
KARAIKUDI 630001

14.00

1201130000323318 T. R. JALADAS
ASWATHI THUMBANIRAPPEL KAITHAKODE, 

VENGALLOOR P.O.IDUKKI THODUPUZHA 
685584

7.00

1201130000374080 KAILASH VASANT GURAV OM SHANTI NAGAR,   JALGAON 425001 63.00

1201130000422558 KUMUD .
HOUSE NO-77, SECTOR -8,PART -II URBAN 

ESTATE KARNAL 132001
420.00

1201170000000321
USHA NAVINCHANDRA 

SHETH
272/273,BLOCK NO 1, 1ST FLOOR, NEAR SION 

HOSPITAL,SION,  MUMBAI 400022
70.00

1201170000017293
RICHARD WILLIAM 

CHRISTIAN
FINNY RICHARD 

CHRISTIAN
PENSIONPURG, 166, G 1, NIZAHPURG ROAD, 
NEAR ASHOK COMPOUND, BARODA 390002

140.00

1201170000019102 ULHAS EKNATH GHARATH
SAMATA NAGAR, SHREE SUNDER PRINTING 

PRESS,SION TROMBAY ROAD, 
LALDONGRI,CHEMBUR, MUMBAI 400071

52.50

1201170000054650
EKNATH SAKHARAM 

NAVALE
ROW HOUSE NO-515 , SECTOR NO-4 , 

GHANSOLI . NAVI MUMBAI 400701
70.00

1201170000067195 NAFISA SABIR MASHRAQUI
E - 415 , VIVEK APTS, C S T  ROAD , 

SANTACRUZ  (EAST) . MUMBAI 400098
210.00

1201170000075911 SURESH VORA JYOTSNA VORA
C-1004, PALM COURT COMPLEX, LINK ROAD, 

MALAD (WEST). MUMBAI 400064
560.00

1201180000011442 NIRMALA DEVI JAIN
H NO.87,MASIYA PARA, POST-DOUNDI TEH-

BALOD DURG 491230
280.00

1201180000039111 AMITA GUPTA
WARD NO. 29 RAHUL NAGAR . 

RAJNANDGAON 491441
70.00

1201210100071436 ANJU LOHIYA 10, NEHRU PARK   JODHPUR 342003 350.00

1201210100255411 KAILASH BHUTRA
BHOOTRA HOUSE MAHAMANDIR  JODHPUR 

342001
700.00

1201210100385074 NATH MAL
H.NO. 67, GUJARO KA BAS NIMBAJ, JAITARAN 

DIST.PALI NIMAJ 306302
105.00

1201210100396747 BHERU LAL CHANDALIA
6/7  JAIN COLONY, NEAR DIVYA JYOTI 

APARTMENT, BEHIND LAXMAN WATIKA,NEAR 
BHUPALPURA UDAIPUR 313001

175.00

1201210100471896 SURJEET SINGH
WARD NO - 3 MORJAND SIKHAN . SANGARIA 

335063
658.00

1201210100496051 VIKAS MAHARISHI
S/0 KANHAIYA LAL SHRMA W.N. 18 BEHIND 

SHYAM CINEMA CHURU 331001
105.00

1201210100503469 VIRENDRA KUMAR
C/O STATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR 

HANUMANGARH TOWN HANUMANGARH 
TOWN 335513

210.00

1201210100504823 SUNDER LAL JOSHI
RELWAY COLONY WARD NO. 2 

RAISINGHNAGAR RAISINGHNAGAR 335041
350.00



1201260000072690 MUKESH ISHVARLAL NAIK
16, ANAND MANGAL SOC., KABILPOR, NANE 

CHOVISE,  NAVSARI 396424
700.00

1201320000096965 AMIT MANOHAR SONUNE
SIDHSHREE, SECTOR B/1 PLOT-2, SHREE 

NAGAR  THANE 400604
140.00

1201320000098428
JAWAHARLAL MADANLAL 

JAIN
SARALA JAWAHARLAL 

JAIN
ADAVA BAJAR CHALISGAON DIST JALGAON  

JALGAON 424101
350.00

1201320000119466
NEELAKANTRAO 

BHEEMARAO NADIGER
H.NO.79/1 ATTIKOLLA ROAD -1  DHARWAD 

580007
7.00

1201320000159621 SANJAY AGARWAL 159, NAHZAI BAZAR   JHANSI 284001 350.00

1201320000179317
PRADEEP KUMAR 

AGARWAL
160 NAJHAI BAZAR  JHANSI 284002 423.50

1201320000202250 K SENTHILNATHAN
NO 2/62 THUMBIVADI POST THUMBIVADI  

KARUR 639002
700.00

1201320000236100 K RAMACHANDRAN .
6/64C NARIKATTIYUR S VELLALAPATTI POST  

KARUR 639004
10.50

1201320000249059
VAISHALI MANGESH 

KULKARNI
NEAR BLOCK NO A 353 KURLA CAMP DIST- 

THANE ULHASNAGAR 421004
70.00

1201320000249838 BHARAT DAYARAM DOSHI
AT-KHANDAD PO&TAL MANGAON MUMBAI 
GOA ROAD DIST- RAIGAD MANGAON 402104

70.00

1201320000260064
DILIPKUMAR PRANLAL 

DOSHI
9 NIRAV APPARTMENT OPP PRATAP VILAS 
PALACE JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 361008

35.00

1201320000289362 MANJULA -
3507 VIRUPAKSHA SWAMY TEMPLE ROAD  

HASSAN 573201
1750.00

1201320000307741
RAMESH NIMBA 

AMRITKAR
SAPNA RAMESH 

AMRITKAR
BAZAR PETH, AT POST-PAROLA DIST JALGAON 

,  JALGAON 425111
35.00

1201320000358039 HEERAWATI MISHRA
2085 BEHIND RAHUL TALKIES KHAIRABAD  

SULTANPUR 227817
882.00

1201320000380263
DEVANG HIMATLAL 

THAKKAR

SHREE HARI KRUPA PLOT NO 983/A OPP 
MAHALAXMI MAHILA SCHOOL KATHAWALA 

STREET DAWN BHAVNAGAR 364001
35.00

1201320000389270 ELANGOVAN V .
NO 3/119 SENGAL SOUTH KRISHNARAYA 

PURAM TK SENGAL  KARUR 639102
199.50

1201320000422387 NAGARAJAN P .
OLD NO 33 NEW NO 60 SRINIVASAPURAM  

KARUR 639001
700.00

1201320000425029 PURNIMA MISHRA . 39 KHURSHED BAG   LUCKNOW 226001 700.00

1201320000525277 KAVITHA SEKAR R
OLD NO.41,NEW NO-37 TNHB, GANDHI 

GARMAM SOUTH KARUR 639004
70.00

1201320000746413 ANITA NITIN CHOUDHARI
NITIN BABURAO 

CHOUDHARI
GAGANGIRI ENCLAVE A/5 101 KHADAR PADA 

KALYAN WEST  KALYAN 421301
70.00

1201320000942615
CHANNAPPA MALLAPPA 

ATHANI
ATHANIS GODOWN STATION ROAD  

BAGALKOT 587101
70.00

1201320001018769 VIKAS KUMAR BANSAL 7/10 GALI BANSHIDHAR  TUNDLA 283204 35.00

1201320001064364
NANASAHEB DADASAHEB 

HUDDAR
AT POST VANKUND TQ BAILHONGAL DIST 

BELGAUM  BAILHONGAL 591102
70.00

1201320001250931 DIPU BARMAN .
MADHYA SRIPURIA NETAJI ROAD VILL 

SRIPURIA PO SRIPURIA  TINSUKIA 786145
210.00

1201320001268128
UMESH VIRUPAKSH 

DURGADSIMI
PLOT NO S 86 SECTOR NO 63 NAVANAGAR  

BAGALKOT 587103
14.00

1201320001347632 M J WILSON MINI WILSON
FLAT NO 4 AMARJYOT HOUSING SOC 

SHIKHAREWADI NASIK ROAD  NASIK 422101
17.50

1201330000010632 SUDHIR MOONDRA
36 JAKIRHUSAIN WARD PIPARIYA DISTRICT 

HOSHANGABAD PIPARIYA 461775
210.00

1201330000044613 MANOJ DAYALAL PATEL KOKANE GALLI MIRAJ  MIRAJ 416410 17.50

1201330000071409 ANIL RAGHUNATH KHADE
SR 688/2C, PAGARIYA NELGE PLAZ F 04, 

NASIK RD, BHOSARI PUNE 411039
35.00

1201330000100671 SANDIP BAL PILAKE
192, SADASHIV PETH SATARA  SATARA 

415002
42.00

1201330000102677 BILTU ROY
SUMATH PALLY RASHDANGA ASANSOL 

ASANSOL 713301
35.00



1201330000142353 NANDA KUMAR S
2/32 AISHVARYAM DHALIYUR  ROAD 

EMPEROR CITY  THONDAMUTHUR 
COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641109

42.00

1201330000256601
MAYANKKUMAR 

BHAGVATIPRASAD 
PANDYA

PUNJIRAMJOSHINO MADH AT-TA- 
VADNAGAR MEHSANA MEHSANA 384315

140.00

1201330000331081
PAYAL VIJAYKUMAR 

BALANI
10 39/4 BEHIND MAMTA GAS GULMOHAR 

ROAD SAWEDI AHMEDNAGAR 414001
7.00

1201330000359641 ASMABI MOHAMED
KARUKAPADATH HOUSE JANATH BAZAR 

ERIYAD P O THRISSUR 680666
19.60

1201330000368988
VARDHAMAN 

HUKUMCHAND BHANDARI
P NO 47 VARDHAMAN ABHAY NAGAR 

MALEGAON ROAD DHULE 424001
14.00

1201330000422580
SUNNY KHANCHANDANI 

HUF
AP 4080 NR CHITRA TALKIES AHMEDNAGAR 

AHMEDNAGAR 414001
70.00

1201330000437542
HARISH CHANDRA 

KUNDALIYA

B 53 GIRMEMALA SOPAN NAGAR A P 
SASWAD TAL PURANDAR PUNE 412302 PUNE 

412301
14.00

1201330000501421 NAVAS K S
KIZHAKKAMPARAMBIL HOUSE EDAVETTY P O 

THODUPUZHA IDUKKI 685588
70.00

1201330000517438 RINKU DEVI
W/O KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH TAPESHWAR 

NAGAR ARA GARDEN RD JAGSEO PATH 
PATNA 800014

7.00

1201330000536117
TEJASWINI NANDKUMAR 

BHONSLE
PLOT NO 32 JADHAV NAGAR BELGAUM 

BELGAUM 590001
655.20

1201330000549713 ASHOK KUMAR
VANISREE NILAYAM P O PERUNTHATTIL 

TELLICHERRY TELLICHERRY 670107
227.50

1201330000636221 VIPUL SANJAY GUGALE
SATTHA COLONY STATION ROAD 

AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 414001
140.00

1201330000748221
DHIRAJ DAYANAND 

KESWANI
201 KANVAR NAGAR MEHERUN JALGAON 

JALGAON JALGAON 425001
140.00

1201330000770401 RATAN KUMAR GUPTA
125 VIVEK VIHAR SCHEME NO 10 ALWAR 

ALWAR 302001
35.00

1201330000778069
BHIMSINGH RAMSINGH 

RAO

HEADQUARTERS THE MECH INF REGT 
CENTRE(MIRC) AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 

414110
1120.00

1201330000842803 RAMA RAO K V D
12-8-10/A/A VIJAYA APARTMENT PRAKASH 
NAGAR NARASARAOPET GUNTUR 522601

105.00

1201330000854095 T K PRASAD
B 143 LIG COLONY BEHIND CHL APOLLO 

HOSPITAL INDORE INDORE 452001
70.00

1201330000943280 YOGESH VERMA
TELEPHONE COLONY GANDHI WARD PATLON 

GADARWARA NARSINGHPUR 487551
2.80

1201330001011821 SHANAVAS P H
PUZHIKALAYIL UDAYAGIRI P O ALAKODE 

KANNUR 670571
412.30

1201330001082847 AJOY KUMAR SAHA ABHIK SAHA
RAMKRISNA ROAD BANIPUR HABRA M 

BANIPUR NORTH 24 PGS HABRA 743233
175.00

1201330001155653 USHA SINGH
W/O ASHOK KUMAR SINGH CASTAIRS TOWN 

WARD NO-18 BEHIND BAJLA COLLEGE 
DEOGHAR 814112

210.00

1201330001227341 PEETHAMBARAN NAIR A
4/336 POURNAMI PERIYANAM PERIYE P O 

KASARAGOD 671316
7.00

1201330001311771 BISWANATH DEBNATH
PURANO U B I GALI HABRA MUNICIPALITY  20 

HABRA NORTH 24 PARGANAS KOLKATA 
743263

24.50

1201330001358257
DNYANESHWAR 

BALKRISHNA MAMDE
NANDED ROAD NAIK NAGAR HINGOLI 

HINGOLI 431513
70.00

1201330001429636 CHANDAN KUMAR GHORAI
BARKHODA TAMLUK PURBA MEDINIPUR 

MEDINIPUR 721636
3.50

1201330001501731 MOHAMMAD SAMEER
MAIN ROAD KANTABANJI KANTABANJI 

KANTABANJI BALANGIR BALANGIR 767039
56.00

1201330001523386 RAJEEV SAXENA
H.NO-1208 BHARATPURI NEAR LIC OFFICE 
AVAS VIKAS COLONY BARGAON GONDA 

271001
7.00



1201330001596147 CHHOTE LAL SARAWAGI
2 JANTA PRESS CHOWK ATIRAJ BHAWAN 
WARD NO 09 BURHAR LALPUR SHAHDOL 

SHAHDOL 484110
350.00

1201330001698559 SAJJAN MOHAN INGALE
VARCHI GALLI BHUTASHTE SOLAPUR 

SOLAPUR 413208
3.50

1201350000050982
BHAKTA NIRANJAN 

PAPINENI
H NO 4-1-54/2 BHADRACHALAM KHAMMAM 

DISTRICT KHAMMAM 507111
70.00

1201350000055387 GOVIND NARAYAN RATHI
DOOR NO. 6-9-31 NATHANI BUILDINGS 

VIZIANAGARAM VIZIANAGARAM 535001
140.00

1201350000071616 RAKESH KUMAR JAIN .
JAIN WASTE INDUSTRIES COLONY QUARTER 

NO.4/526 JOGIA BRIDGE,NEAR PETROL PUMP 
SAHARANPUR 247001

490.00

1201350000078626 BURRI RAMESH .
HNO: 1-1-456 HANUMAN NAGAR 
NIZAMABAD NIZAMABAD 503001

52.50

1201350000080954
NAMBURI PANDURANGA 

RAO .

H NO:1-1 MAIN ROAD LAXMINAGARAM 
VILLAGE DUMMUGUDEM MANDAL 

KHAMMAM 507137
7.00

1201350000089178
MAMDI RAMCHANDER 

REDDY .
H NO:5-11-646 YELLAMMAGUTTA RTC 

COLONY NIZAMABAD 503001
105.00

1201370000248747 MAHENDRE KUMAR JAIN SAROJ JAIN
2- I- 14, R C VYAS COLONY . BHILWARA 

311001
70.00

1201370000323993 NIRMAL KUMAR KEJRIWAL
A.T. ROAD P.O. MAKUM DIST. TINSUKIA 

MAKUM 786170
490.00

1201370000324000 RAJESH KUMAR KEJRIWAL
MAKUM JN. P.O. MAKUM DIST. TINSUKIA 

TINSUKIA 786170
490.00

1201370000325397 KAMAL KUMAR KEJRIWAL
KEJRIWAL BRICKS A.T. ROAD . MAKUM JN. 

786170
140.00

1201370000325403
SANDEEP KUMAR 

KEJRIWAL
KEDERBOX MADANLAL P.O. MAKUM JN. . 

MAKUM JUNCTION 786170
140.00

1201370000341928 JASWANT SINGH
WARD NO.-3 DHEKIAJULI SONITPUR 

DHEKIAJULI 784110
350.00

1201580000115484 DIAS JOSEPH MERCY COLLEGE J N  PALAKKAD 678001 175.00

1201640000112481
MOHAMMAD ARIF 

HASSAN
RUHUL FATMA .

ARIF MANZIL AMBAIR DARGAH BIHAR SHARIF 
NALANDA BIHAR SHARIF 803101

70.00

1201700000014049 SANDEEP DOSHI 11 KUMAR COLONY   MANDSUR 458002 21.00

1201700000101182 BABITA RATHORE
49, VIVEKANAND NAGAR NOUGAON . DHAR 

454001
6.30

1201700000105913 NAMRTA SHAH 201, PROFESSOR COLONY, . . JHABUA 457661 14.00

1201700000122901
BHAGWAT KUMAR 

KHIMESRA
M/S AGRINEER SERVICES 316, SM LODHA 

COMPLEX COURT CHORAYA UDAIPUR 313001
140.00

1201700000150270 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
TRADER 306 B, SETHI NAGAR, INFRONT OF 

NEAR DEEPAK KIRAN - - STORE, UJJAIN 
456010

21.00

1201700000204906 RACHANA JHAWAR
17, INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR, KESHAR BAG 

ROAD,  INDORE 452009
350.00

1201750000025550
VIDYA RAMBHAU 

MOHATURE
ARCHANA RAMBHAU 

MOHATURE
SHIV NAGAR, AT PO- TUMSAR DIST - 

BHANDARA BHANDARA 441912
140.00

1201750000061948 PRAVIN KUMAR ANCHAN
602, MANJUSHREE PLOT 21, SECTOR -7, 

KOPERKHAIRNE NAVI MUMBAI NAVI 
MUMBAI 400709

70.00

1201750000113121 KAILAS MAHESH SHAH
OPP- INCOME TAX OFFICE, NEAR POWER 

HOUSE, SAKRI ROAD DHULE 424001
35.00

1201750000284243
RAVI PRAKASH 

SRIVASTAVA
SUBHASH NAGAR   BALLIA 277001 28.00

1201750000507981
AKIL ABEDIN 

KHOKHAWALA
KHADIJA ABEDIN 
KHOKHAWALA

16, SARANG STREET, . . MUMBAI 400003 35.00

1201750100097352
GOVARDHAN UDEBHANJI 

SHAMBHARKAR
SANEWADI, WARD NO. 41,  WARDHA 442001 70.00

1201770100523115 HARI SHANKAR KASHYAP
S/O BALRAM KASHYAP 754, TAGA SARAI  

HAPUR 245101
483.00

1201770100561913 SUMAN SHARMA
W/O MOHAN PACHGAON DHOLPUR 

DHOLPUR 328001
70.00



1201770100694866 HEMWATI .
NEW BRHAMPURI MANDAWRA  ROAD 
HINDAUN CITY HINDAUN CITY 322230

7917.00

1201770100942157
MAHESH KUMAR 

AGARWAL
BAGRI MOHALLA BIKANER  BIKANER 334001 35.00

1201770101070606 KAMLA DEVI CHHABRA
98 NARSIYA G MANDIR WARD NAMBAR 14 

SUJANGARH SUJANGARH 331507
28.00

1201800000147509
JAYENDRAKUMAR 

HIRACHAND VAIDYA

GUJ HSG BOARD BLOCK NO M-110/830 
AAKASHDEEP SOCIETY SHIV SHAKTI CHOWK  

OPP ECHJAY RAJKOT 360003
350.00

1201800000350851 VISHAL BABUBHAI RAMANI
VISHAL 4/6 SARDAR NAGAR SOCIETY MAVDI 

PLOT RAJKOT 360004
700.00

1201860000174571 MANOJ SHARMA
FLAT NO 103 SUNAMONI APARTMENTS 

TELENGA BAZAR CUTTACK 753009
37.80

1201860000186317 SHISHIR KUMAR JHA
S/O SIDDHINATH JHA MAGADH MORE ROAD 

NO 1 GAYA 81019
35.00

1201860000287423 YOGENDRA N CHAMOLI KISHORIDEVI N SHARMA
FLAT 103 EXCEL PARK CHS PLOT 2 SECTOR 6 

AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI 400708
70.00

1201860000297385 GIRISH DIVAKAR PATKI
5 PRIDE ENCLAVE CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 

MOTWANI FACTORY ROAD GANDHARVA 
NAGARI NASHIK ROAD NASHIK 422101

7.00

1201860000329441 AADIL ISMAIL PATEL
BHAVESH SHOPPING CENTRE 1 ST FLOOR OLD 

N H 8 ANKLESHWAR 393002
272.30

1201860000331803 Y SWETHA REDDY .
D NO 26 - 861- 1A D. 3/1179-4 LAKSHMI 

RAMA NAGAR T.B.ROAD PRODDATUR DIST 
KADAPA KADAPA 516360

70.00

1201860000334842 CHHAYA AGRAWAL
PO SUNDER LAL SHARMA VARD NO 52/813 

SUNDER NAGAR RAIPUR 492001
140.00

1201910100015203 KAILASH CHAND JAIN
5A/8 ANSARI ROAD DARYAGANJ  NEW DELHI 

110002
3.50

1201910100097769 SATISH KUMAR
HOME 02, GRAM KUNDA POST KUNDA, 

KASHIPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 
UTTARAKHAND 244713

7.00

1201910100120841 NARINDER MOHAN GUPTA 42 A/ UA JAWAHAR NAGAR  DELHI 110007 35.00

1201910100149392 SHYAMAL KISHORE SHAHI
C/O J.K SHAHI COURT ROAD V.I.P CHOWK 

DEOGHAR DEOGHAR 814112
350.00

1201910100178020 PARMINDER SINGH
SHOP NO-24, NEW GRAIN MARKET  TOHANA 

125120
350.00

1201910100237341 REETA KAPOOR
W/O RAVI KAPOOR BANGLA NO -5 CHHAVNI 

CANTT FAIZABAD 224001
70.00

1201910100359100 MATHEW PAUL
ADVOCATE TREASURY ROAD ALUVA  ALUVA 

683101
14.00

1201910100451949 ANSHUL JAIN
H.NO.13/1545, MOH.CHOUDHRIYAN   

SAHARANPUR 247001
70.00

1201910100468912 INDRESH PRAKASH SINGH 13, HAJARI TOLA   UNNAO 208001 7.00

1201910100482665
KRISHAN KUMAR BANSAL 

& SONS HUF
WARD NO-14, MOH. KHARKHRI NARNAUL 

MAHINDERGARH 123001
140.00

1201910100533451 BINOD KUMAR
AT - MEGHI, PO - MEGHI BIHAR SHARIF DIST - 

NALANDA BIHAR SHARIF 803111
35.00

1201910100555959 SOHAN VIR SINGH 14/5, JAGRITI VIHAR  MEERUT 250004 70.00

1201910100557601 RANDHIR SINGH
RANDHIR SINGH S/O KALI RAM JAIN 

MOHALLA  BAGHPAT 250614
7.00

1201910100605794 SUMIT MONGA B 48 WEST VINOD NAGAR  DELHI 110092 7.00

1201910100720923 VIJAY KUMAR GOEL A-13/6 RANA PRATAP BAGH  DELHI 110007 539.00

1201910100831647 DULSY SHAJI
296, VALIYAVILAVALIYAVEEOU 3 PERAYAM  

KOLLAM 691012
356.30

1201910100896929
DHANALAXMI DEVI 

GOLLAMUDI

2-1-134,WARD NO-2, BLOCK-1, GANDHI 
CHOWK, RAJAKA  VEEDHI, TRUNK ROAD, 
KHAMMAM(URBAN) KHAMMAM 507001

140.00

1201910100909656 HARISH SINGH
S/O NARAYAN SINGH HOUSE NO -302 

HIMALAYA FARM BAREILLY ROAD, HALDWANI 
HALDWANI 263139

1015.00



1201910101140251 SATISH KUMAR
SHANKER NAGAR, MURAI BAGH, DALMAU, 

RAEBARELI 229207
20.30

1201910101226512 ANAMIKA . HOUSE NO.70 SHASTRI NAGAR  Kota 324009 70.00

1201910101261433 VARUN YADAV
HOUSE NO. 214-B FRIENDS COLONY  Etawah 

206001
70.00

1201910101415975 SHEELA . SONAM SONI
HOUSE NO. -917/10 HBC SECTOR -10 SIHI  

Faridabad 121006
70.00

1201910101453785 MANASH KUMAR MITRA
D - 2 / 78 NTPC TOWN SHIP UJWAL NAGAR 

SIPAT BILASPUR Bilaspur 495555
35.00

1201910101490855 MEENA .
W/O  SANJAY KUMAR BAIDHNATHPUR DIST 

VAISHALI VAISHALI 844125
59.50

1201910101492128 HEMENDRA KUMAR
VILL + POST - KOLHUA PAIGAMBARAPUR  

Muzaffarpur 843108
70.00

1201910101534028 AJAY KUMAR
VILL THARU P/O NAGROTA BAGWAN  Nagrota 

Bagwan 176047
140.00

1201910101627661 DINANATH PRABHAKAR
S/O SRISACHCHIDANAND, WARD 21, 

GHANSHYAM BAHADUR PUR SRIKRISHNA 
TALKIES ROAD Samastipur 848101

21.00

1201910101634905 SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN
3/37 VIBHAV NAGAR NAVIPUR ROAD NEAR 

WATER TANK Hathras 204101
14.00

1201910101692250 SHARAD KUMAR JAIN
VIDHYA SAGAR WARD PANAGAR  Jabalpur 

483220
56.00

1201910101730082 BALDEV RAJ SHARMA
HOUSE NO - 14 HOUSING BOARD COLONY  

Hamirpur 177001
1470.00

1201910101831131 ADARSH KUMAR
HOUSE NO -564 SECTOR-10 AMBALA CITY 

Ambala Ambala 134003
210.00

1201910101846034 SUMAN LAL THAKUR
PLOT NO - 47 CABIN -2 COMMUNITY CENTRE 

NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREA PH-1 DELHI 
110028

105.00

1201910101955768 ARCHNA DUBEY
H.NO 51, G, SHIVDHARI KALONI VILL 

AMBIKAPUR DISTT- SURGUJA 497001
12.60

1201910101956607 KALPANA AGARWAL
GANDHI GANJ GULAOTHI ( BULAND SHAHR )  

Gulaothi 245408
70.00

1201910102005202
TEJASKUMAR DALPATBHAI 

JOSHI
MARUTI PARK DEESA   Deesa 385535 52.50

1201910102212184 ABHISHEK SINGH
HOUSE NO-939, JANTA FLATS GTB ENCLAVE, 
MANDOLI SABOLI NORTH EAST  DELHI DELHI 

110093
28.00

1201910102291740 POOJA SALUJA
232 MAJITHIA ENCLAVE PHASE-2 PATIALA 

PATIALA 147001
35.00

1201910102298497 PRATIBHA VERMA 583/1 AZAD PURA . LALITPUR 284403 105.70

1201910102298765
CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

VARMA
C/O COMMERCIAL TRADE TAX OFFICE . 

LALITPUR 284403
210.00

1201910102299959 RENUKA BHATI
SHRI GIRDHAR NIWAS KALYANIPURA ROAD 

GULAB BARI AJMER 305007
466.20

1201910102316200 DEBASISH SAHA
JATINDAS SARANI, ASHRAM PARA, (M.Corp.) 

SILIGURI DARJEELING SILIGURI 734001
0.70

1201910102334420 ISHRAWATI RAI
B 257 NH 3 RIHAND NAGAR BIJPUR 

SONBHADRA 231223
560.00

1201910102351731 NITIN SACHDEVA
H NO DH 350 WARD NO 8 NEW COLONY 

PALWAL EXTENTION PALWAL 121102
70.00

1201910102361955 NARESH KUMAR MATHUR SHACHI MATHUR
C 175 CHANDRAVARDAI NAGAR . AJMER 

305001
12.60

1201910102389183
GOUSE PASHA 
MOHAMMAD

H NO 17-2-70/16/1 NTR NAGAR GODAVARI 
KHANI RAMAGUNDAM KARIMNAGAR 

KARIMNAGAR 505209
350.00

1201910102963578 SANJEEV KUMAR
S/O SH. SOHAN LAL HOUSE NO-28/B, 

NAKORA BAZAR WARD NO -13 RANIA SIRSA 
125076

84.00

1201910102972177 DEEN DAYAL
# 4020, GALI NO. 3 MULTANI COLONY . SIRSA 

125055
70.00

1201910103147353
MAHAVIR PARSAD 

AGGARWAL
38 GOLE BAZAR . . SRI GANGANAGAR 335001 4200.00



1201910103663610 MANJU DEVI
WARD NO 4 SHAMBHOPUR KOARI 

MAMREJPUR SHAMBHUPUR KAURI  VAISHALI 
844114

149.10

1201910300081981
SHYAM SUNDAR 

RAJORIA(HUF)
ZONAL CENTRE,F-13 SAGARBHANGA  

DURGAPUR 713211
140.00

1201910300082723 DASHARATH MAJI
MAJIR DANGA PEARBERA,SONAMUKHI DIST-

BANKURA SONAMUKHI 722207
15.40

1201910300189641 SUNITA KUMARI CHANDCHAURA GAYA   Gaya 823001 70.00

1201910300300363 BISWAJIT ROY
VILL TALDANGRA POST TALDANGRA  

BANKURA 722152
14.00

1201910300503406 MEERA SINGH
61 PAKADPUR TEHSIL KADIPUR   KADIPUR 

228161
140.00

1201910300529061 BIBHAS MAJUMDAR
BENEPUKUR LANE WORD NO 9 PO 

KRISHNAGAR PS KOTWALI  NADIA 741101
70.00

1201910300646593 APOLO DUTTA
BORPATHER DIGHALIA GAON PO-RAJABHETA  

DIBRUGARH 786004
21.00

1201910300773867 CHINMOY DUTTA
S/O GORACHAND DUTTA BIKIHAKOLA  

HOWRAH 711322
14.00

1201910300817272 SANTOSH KUMAR PADHI
MALIPADA GOPAL MAL BUDHARAJA KRISNA 

LANE SADAR SAMBALPUR SAMBALPUR 
768004

10.50

1201910300825224 SINI KUMARI
BATHUA BUZRUG SAMASTIPUR  SAMASTIPUR 

848127
189.00

1201910301019926 HEMANTA KANTA
MEGHALA, MEGHALA BINKA  SONAPUR 

767019
700.00

1201980000054899
HANSABEN BABULAL 

UPADHYAY
10 SHASTRI NAGAR SOC,   TALAJA 364140 70.00

1202000000131996 MAHAVIR ANNA PACHORE
AP- NANDRE TAL - MIRAJ DIST - SANGLI 

NANDRE 416423
63.00

1202000000168053
LAKHMICHAND MANOHAR 

MEGHANI
KALPATARU COLONY   MIRAJ 416410 70.00

1202000000174975
SUNANDA MEGHASHAM 

RELEKAR
HOUSE NO - 3953 SHANIWAR PETH NEAR 
NAMDEV MANDIR, MIRAJ SANGLI 416410

7.00

1202000000220419
GIRISH KAILASHCHANDRA 

JAIPURIA
HOUSE NO 226 , ASHIRVAD DHAMANGAON 
ROAD GANDHI NAGAR YAVATMAL 445001

140.00

1202000000282075 BHARTIBEN B THAKKAR
BALAJI PLOT RAJAPETH AMRAVATI AMRAVATI 

444605
140.00

1202000000399945
BEENA RAVINDRA 

KANKARIA

5,ARIHANT APPT,SAUBHAGYA NAGAR B/H 
MAMA MUNGI KARYALAY, GANGAPUR ROAD. 

NASHIK 422013
70.00

1202060000014258
ASHOK KUMAR 

JAISINGHANI
B-41 C C COLONY OPPOSITE  RANA PARTAP 

BAGH DELHI 110007
2.80

1202060000059308 MANISHA GANGULY
SARADA BHAVAN-II FLAT NO. - 5 D, 17/38, 

DAKSHINDARI ROAD KOLKATA 700018
1.40

1202060000111944 VINEET KUMAR JAIN MOH- DAKAHANA NEHTAUR  BIJNOR 246733 1400.00

1202060000114696 VINOD KUMAR GARG
T-703 VALLEY APPARTMENT SECTOR-6 

VASUNDHRA GHAZIABAD 201010
196.00

1202060000115520 SHIV KANT GUPTA
ANAND NAGAR COLONY ALWAR  KHERTHAL 

301404
1400.00

1202060000142622 ANURADHA GUPTA 60 SHANTI KUNJ  ALWAR 301001 140.00

1202060000161107 ASHISH AGARWAL SEEMA AGARWAL
5/ 120 MAHESH MARG SHUKLA GANJ, 

UNNAO KANPUR 209861
35.00

1202060000280551 VIPIN KAMRA 7/ 68 GEETA COLONY  DELHI 110031 14.00

1202060000297099 TRILOCHAN SINGH IX/7102 GANDHI NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110031 700.00

1202060000592775 SULAKHAN SINGH
1431/ 27 B SHARDA NAGAR KHAND- 5 

SAHARANPUR 247001
70.00

1202060000604494 KUL BHUSHAN BHARGAVA
BLOCK 1/ 20 NAGAR PALIKA NR OF 

BUSSTAND AND RLY STATION KOSI KALAN 
281403

3.50

1202060000718755 VASUNDHRA KAPIL
29 KALYAN NAGAR GARH ROAD BACK OF 

AMARPALI MEERUT 250004
34.30



1202060000750578 LAL MAN CHC LALGANJ LALGANJ  AZAMGARH 276202 36.40

1202060000792325 CHAMAN SINGH PUMDIR
H.NO. 2 B/2164 SHANKAR NAGAR  

SAHARANPUR 247001
140.00

1202060000918501 AMIT ATREYA
H NO- 726 AVAS VIKAS COLONY JWALAPUR 

HARIDWAR 249407
7.00

1202140000075166 VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN
139, KAVERI KUNJ PHASE -2, KAMLA NAGAR  

AGRA 282005
70.00

1202140000086220 VIBHA DEVI AGARWAL BHATIARA MOHALLA   DATIA 475661 140.00

1202140000088285 SMITA AGARWAL BHATIYARA MOHALLA   DATIA 475661 980.00

1202140000089766
MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 

AND SONS
BHATIYARA MOHALLA DATIA  DATIA 475661 560.00

1202140000094434 DHRUV AGARWAL
SUKH SAGAR NIWAS BHATIYARA MOHALLA  

DATIA 475661
770.00

1202180000041975 SUKANTA SAHA
RICE MARKET, WORD NO. 4 PO.- TUFANGANJ 

DT.- COOCHBEHAR COOCHBEHAR 736159
70.00

1202230000011210 JEELANI BASHA SHAIK
D NO. 23/158 PENSION LANE MULAPET 

NELLORE 524003
350.00

1202230000026531 A V V SURYA PRASAD
INDHIRA RESIDENCY, FLAT NO103 BALAJI 
NAGAR ASILAMETTA VISAKHAPATNAM 

530003
1050.00

1202230000029469 G VENKATA SAIBABU
H NO. 39-10-7/1 MURALINAGAR  

VISAKHAPATNAM 530007
35.00

1202230000060799
SASHIKALA RAMA KRISHNA 

GELIVI
25-684-149 PADMAVATHI NAGAR  NANDYAL 

518501
105.00

1202230000097111 MEDAPATI SIRISHA
C/O DONDAPANI NAYAK SASTRI NAGAR, 5TH 
LANE NEAR RANGUNI BANDHA BERHAMPUR 

760002
57.40

1202230000100406 PRASAD NAIDU YALLAPU
GAJAPATHI COLONY KASIMKOTA MANDAL 

VISAKHAPATNAM DIST BAYYAVARAM 531031
7.00

1202230000101015
KAVIKONDALA 

RAMAKAMESWARI
2-125 VANDANAM KHAMMAM VANDANAM 

CHINTHAKANI 507318
105.00

1202230000106032 BALINA LAKSHMI
H NO 7-98 PASALAPUDI EAST GODAVARI 

DIST., RAYAVARAM 533261
8.40

1202230000107781 VORUGANTI SRINIVAS
D NO 2-9-18/1 MAIN ROAD WARD 2 

WARANGAL DT JANGAON 506167
210.00

1202230000112652 MANEPALLY ROJA
D NO 11 14 KALEPU VEEDHI SRIKAKULAM 

RAJAM 532127
70.00

1202230000116564 EMMADI JAGADEESHWAR
S/O EMMADI RAMAIAH D NO 6-3-105 NEHRU 

CENTRE  MAHABUBABAD 506101
70.70

1202230000129501 KARUMURI SRIRAMULU
D NO 17 8 3 VENKATESWARA COLONY WEST 

GODAVARI DT PALAKOL 534260
700.00

1202230000141348 ADARSH BABU PONNA
HNO 14-142/1 RAM NAGAR 

RAMAKRISHNAPUR KYATHANAPALLI 504301
34.30

1202230000143860
VENKATA RANGA REDDY 

PELLETI
MAIN ROAD VINDUR GUDUR NELLORE 

524101
350.00

1202290000067142 SUMITRA DEVI RALLA RAM HARBANS LAL  SIRHIND 140406 2100.00

1202300000223130 ANISA KHAN
80-17-39/4 KOKA BHASKAR NAGAR A V A 
ROAD,WARD 25 RAJAHMUNDRY 533103

28.00

1202300000480297 RAMESH YARLAGADDA
S/O MARKENDEYULU , D NO 23, 

GONTIVANIPALAM .  YELESWARAM 533429
7.00

1202300000737165 ALA GNANESHWAR REDDY
HNO-1-6-69/3/A/2 SUBASH NAGAR  

MAHABUBNAGAR 509001
70.00

1202300000764797 B G SANDHYA RAVI
112 2ND STAGE OUT HOUSE SANMARGA 

SIDDARTHA NAGAR MYSORE 570011
35.00

1202300000867195 DINESH .
KAREKATTU HOUSE 256 CHATHEDATHU 

PARAMBU KODUNGALLUR 680664
7.00

1202300000919082 RENU SREEKUMARI
KOPPARA, KANDIYOOR 

THATTARAMBALAM(PO) MAVELIKARA 
690103

280.00



1202300001014005 SONI NILESH SINGH
1 VISHWADHARA APPT ABB CIRCLE TRIMBAK 

ROAD MAHATMA NAGAR NASHIK 422007
73.50

1202300001054251 M. S. GANESH .
MANGALAM 

NARAYANASWAMY 
SUBRAMANIAM

FLAT G-B NO9 STERLING SR I VEDASRI 
CHOCKCALINGAM NAGAR 4TH MAIN ROAD 

AGS OFFICE COLON CHENNAI 600042
35.00

1202350000138042
USHABEN BHAGWANDAS 

MEHTA .
BHAGWANDAS  

NAGARDAS MEHTA .
3, RAJ TOWER, W E HIGHWAY DAHISAR EAST 

MUMBAI 400068
7.00

1202350000268910
PRATIBHA NILKANTH 

JADHAV .

ROOM NO-1002,BEAUTY PALMS SOC KOLBAD 
ROAD, NR PRATAP CINEMA, KHOPAT THANE 

(WEST) 400601
14.00

1202350000268959
VANASHREE ANAND 

BHAGWAT .
H NO 129/2 SUNAND BURUDGAON ROAD M S 

E B COLONY AHMEDNAGAR 414001
35.00

1202390000011931 JOHNY THACHIL .
THACHIL HOUSE PUTHENVELIKARA P.O.  

ERNAKULAM 0
0.70

1202390000027266 MARY.P.A .
PERALAKATTUCHALIL IMKOMBU PALA, KTM 

DIST. PALA 0
2100.00

1202390000034818 LUKOSE JACOB .
788, CHAMAKKALAYIL HOUSE SHANTI NAGAR 

HSG COLONY  SULTHAN BATHERY 673592
350.00

1202390000050095 SATHEESH KUMAR . 8/422,   KOCHI 682002 35.00

1202390000056291 BABU THOMAS .
NEDUMCHIRA,GANDHI NAGAR P O   

KOTTAYAM 686006
24857.00

1202390000060593 SONA R . DILIP C P .
MANJILA VAISHAMBHAGOM  ALAPPUZHA 

688505
840.00

1202390000061939 BINU ISAAC .
C/O P I MANI,PALATHINKAL[H] 

THIRUVANKULAM P O  ERNAKULAM 682305
56.00

1202390000063649 ANNAKUTTY KOSHY .
VILANILATH,MAVELIL[H],FORT   MAVELIKARA 

690101
6300.00

1202390000069558 JOEPAUL .
KANADAN[H],THEVARA KOCHI - 13 NEAR 
PATEL SAW MILL  ERNAKULAM 682013

105.00

1202390000073499 K A HAMZA .
KOTILAKATHOT,NICHU MANZIL 

THOTTAKKATTUKARA,ROSELANE  ALUVA 
683108

35.00

1202390000077780 GEORGE MATHEW .
AF2/84,BLOCK-7 VASANTH NAGAR . COCHIN 

682025
105.00

1202390000083277 M V GOVINDAN UNNY .
PAZHAYATT HOUSE M L A ROAD PALLURUTHY 

P.O KOCHI 682006
210.00

1202390000084023 GEORGE C C .
CHUNGATH HOUSE CHOWANNUR P O  

TRICHUR 680503
7.00

1202390000095257 K MUHAMMAD THAHIR .
KAMBIYAKAIHU,MGP 18/125 

MANNANCHERRY P O  ALAPPUZHA 688538
119.00

1202390000110196 GEORGE JOSE KONIKKARA .
KONIKKARA HOUSE FATHIMA ROAD 

KOTTEKKAD, P O KUTTOOR TRICHUR 680013
70.00

1202390000112438 K M JOSEPH .
KURACHERIL, THATHAMPALLY   ALLEPPEY 

688013
70.00

1202390000128131 K H HARISH .
KOTILAKATHOT ROSE LANE 

THOTAKATTUKARA P O ALUVA 683108
35.00

1202390000129395 JAIGOPAL S . JAIVIHAR, NAYARAMBALAM   COCHIN 682509 41.30

1202390000140362 RAMACHANDRAN M P .
MULLAPPILLY MANA KULAYETTIKARA P O  

ERNAKULAM 682315
7.00

1202390000146628 BABY VARGHESE .
CHERADY HOUSE, VENGOOR P.O   

PERUMBAVOOR 683546
70.00

1202390000147051 JOHN KOCHUKUTTY .
KUTTIPARICHATHIL HOUSE PUNNAMOODU, 

P.O MAVELIKARA  MAVELIKARA 690101
140.00

1202390000151391 KOCHUKRISHNAN K .
27/325,RANI APTS ARAYIDATHUPALAM 

MAVOOR ROAD CALICUT 673004
700.00

1202390000155440 BIJU ANTONY .
PANTHALUKKARAN HOUSE K.KUNNU P.O, 
MELOOR,PALAPPILLY  CHALAKUDY 680311

280.00

1202390000161925 V SUDHAKARA KINI .
4/1034, KRISHNAN NAIR LANE NORTH 

CHERLAI  KOCHI 682002
210.00



1202390000166372 JOSE KURIAN .
ROSE MEDICALS PALARIVATTOM  COCHIN 

682025
770.00

1202390000175045 V M DHARMARAJAN .
VADAKKEDETH,CANAL ROAD N PARUR  

ERNAKULAM 683513
70.00

1202390000178111 GOGI MATHEW .
VALLIYARA HOUSE THATHAMPALLY 

ALAPPUZHA ALAPPUZHA 688013
70.00

1202390000178314 AJAYA KUMAR .
28/2494 , SRUTHI  SAGAR VINOBA 

NAGAR,CHELAVANNOOR ALUNKAL ROAD , 
KADAVANTHRA KOCHI 682020

280.00

1202390000185701 GIJU VATHIKULAM .
VATHIKULAM HOUSE V K COLONY P O 

THEVAKKAL ERNAKULAM 682021
84.00

1202390000191916 GEORGE C CHUNGATH .
CHUNGATH HOUSE CHOWANNUR P O 

KUNNAMKULAM THRISSUR 680503
7.00

1202390000194463 SANTOSH RAGHURAMAN .
NO:2752A,KOONAMAKKAL(H) PONETH 

SOUTH ROAD KADAVANTHRA P O ERNKULAM 
682020

105.00

1202390000196101 AISWARYA DHANAPALAN
ANJALI 701/10 THATAMPALLY P O 

ALAPPUZHA 688013
140.00

1202390000204318 T J SALEYERS .
ETTUKADUKKA P O KARIVELLUR VIA  KANNUR 

670521
700.00

1202390000204801 P A MATHEW .
PALUTHARA(H),KUTTOOR P O THIRUVALLA  

PATHANAMTHITTA 689106
3.50

1202390000213183 LATHA RAGHURAMAN .
NO.2752 A,KOONAMAKKAL HOUSE PONNETH 

SOUTH ROAD KADAVANDARA P O 
ERNAKULAM 682020

96.60

1202390000227160 SIMI GOPINATH .
VRINDAVAN CHANDUVARATH HOUSE 
NETTISSERY P O MANNUTHY,TRICHUR 

680657
35.00

1202390000227745 BENNY VARGHESE .
OLAIPURATH BENNY VILLA KALAMASSERY P O  

ERNAKULAM 683104
35.00

1202390000237825 SUJITHA MENON .
BIRLA SUNLIFE AMC LTD CASA BLANCA M G 

ROAD  COCHIN 682035
35.00

1202390000250350 AJITH C P .
CHITTEZHATH HOUSE 23/2547 

PANCHAYATHRAJ ROAD PALLURUTHY KOCHI 
682006

28.00

1202390000250783 T K JOSEPH .
THUMBECHIRAYIL NEDUMUDY P O 

THEKKEMURY ALAPPUZHA 0
385.00

1202390000252571 THOMASKUTTY K K .
KALLACHIL MULANTHURUTHY P O  

ERNAKULAM 682314
175.00

1202390000254317 THOMAS GEORGE .
C5 INFRA WHITE HALL KC ABRAHAM MASTER 
ROAD PANAMPILLYNAGAR COCHIN 682036

66.50

1202390000257639 R SATHEESH CHANDRAN .
LEKHA SADANAM KADUVINAL P O 

VALLIKUNNAM MAVELIKARA 690501
70.00

1202390000260099 SOLOMON A I .
AYYAMKULANGARA HOUSE PAYYAPPILLY 

ROAD COCHIN ERNAKULAM 682035
700.00

1202390000267757 MANOJ JOSEPH .
MANKANTHANAM HOUSE 

MUKKOOTTUTHARA P O  VECHOOCHIRA 
686510

49.00

1202390000285392 VARGHESE ABRAHAM .
PURATHOOTTU VEEDU ELANTHOOR EAST P O  

PATHANAMTHITTA 689643
387.10

1202390000291431 SONY RAJESH .
KUNNAPPILLIL HOUSE KARIMANNOOR P O 

THODUPUZHA IDUKKI 685581
875.00

1202390000292486 NIRMALA ISABEL VINCENT .
403 GOVIND APARTMENTS 

KALATHIPARAMBIL ROAD  ERNAKULAM 
682016

700.00

1202390000306090 BINO P PAUL .
PUTHENKUDY HOUSE T C JOHN LANE PMC 

XVIII/51 PERUMBAVOOR ERNAKULAM 
683542

7.00

1202390000306559 SAMSON V J .
VAZHAPARAMPIL HOUSE NEAR L F C 

KALAVOOR ALAPPUZHA 688522
49.00

1202390000307305 ZAKIR HUSSAIN P P .
PARAKKAVETTI AKBAR MANZIL 

CHANGANACHERRY KOTTAYAM 686101
31.50

1202390000308917 JOSE K K .
KALAPARAMBATH HOUSE KUZHUPILLY 
AYYAMPILLY P O ERNAKULAM 682501

35.00



1202390000313680 BINU CHERIAN .
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE CHERANELLORE P O 

ERNAKULAM COCHIN 682034
1.40

1202390000316979 LEKHA MATHEW .
KUTTICKAL HOUSE KALATH WARD 

AVALOOKUNNU P O ALAPPUZHA 688006
35.00

1202390000320696 SIMI JOSE .
CHIRAMEL HOUSE PERINGOTTUKARAKARAN 

ARANATTUKARA THRISSUR 680618
350.00

1202390000323245 A P THOMAS .
ATHIKALAM CHINGAVANAM MAVILANGU 

KOTTAYAM 686531
21.00

1202390000327482 K V THOMAS .
KOKKATTIL PUTHENPURAYIL HOUSE 

PULAKODE P O CHELAKKARA THRISSUR 
680586

2.80

1202390000327858 JACOB P A . SOSAMMA JACOB .
PUSHPAGIRI HOSPITAL THIRUVALLA P O  

PATHANAMTHITTA 689101
175.00

1202390000329023 SUNNY PHILIP .
KIZHAKKEKUNNEL HOUSE THAZHATHANGADY  

KOTTAYAM 686005
420.00

1202390000345153 SANTHOSH C R .
CHAKKUMKUZHIYIL SANTHOSH BHAVAN 
MALAM MANARCAD KOTTAYAM 686019

112.00

1202390000353641 SAJI THOMAS . P O BOX 283144   DUBAI 0 294.00

1202390000359466 MURALIDHARAN NAIR T . P O BOX 26351   ABU DHABI 0 70.00

1202390000362253 GEORGE THOMAS .
THAKADIYAL HOUSE PALA P O  KOTTAYAM 

686575
140.00

1202390000362745
MANJULETHA 

UNNIKRISHNAN .
KAUSTHUBHAM ENNAKKAD P O  

CHENGANNUR 689624
28.00

1202420000177710 ATTAR SINGH TOMER
DR A.S. TOMER , NR. ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR, 

KHALAN LINE SAHARANPUR 247001
31.50

1202420000581617 LATESH KUMAR 246/L MODEL TOWN  REWARI 123401 21.00

1202420000599871 BULI VEERA SWAMY NUNI
H NO 4-42-18/2, KAIGALA VARI ST., WARD 14, 

WEST GODAVARI DT TADEPALLIGUDEM 
534101

280.00

1202420000851589 PARMINDER SINGH
VILL.ALUNA TOLA P.O ALUNA PALLAH VIA 

KHANNA DISTT LUDHIANA 141414
7000.00

1202420100095030 GURVINDER PAL SINGH
HOUSE NO 28 PART 1 DASHMESH NAGAR 

RUPNAGAR RUPNAGAR 140001
70.00

1202470000019857 CHETNA AWASTHI
S 10/55-5B GEETA NAGAR COLONY 

HUKULGANJ VARANASI 221002
350.00

1202470000241232 BASHEERAHMED .
NO G 12  RAJA AYYAR STREET ERIKARAI 

SELAIYUR TAMBARAM   ( E ) CHENNAI 600073
273.00

1202470000247614 PUNNU RAM GERA-HUF
837,FRONTIOR COLONY ADARSH NAGAR  

JAIPUR 302004
17.50

1202470000255769 INDIRA BAHUGUNA
120 NAGAGHER RANIPOKHARI  DEHRADUN 

248145
0.70

1202470000308343
SADASIVAM 

SWAMINATHAN .

M21 P, T N H B HOUSING UNIT NETHAJI 
PURAM SOUTH NEELIKONAMPALAYAM 

CHENNAI 641033
318.50

1202470000444839
PRASHANT PRALHADRAO 

HOLEY
64 JIN PLOTS BANOSA DARYAPUR DIST 

AMRAVATI  DARYAPUR 444803
35.00

1202540000106512 GURVINDER SINGH
S.C.F. 9/A SEC.-3 DISST. HSP TALWARA 

144216
70.00

1202550000065347
SANJOGATA KRISHNA 

YADAV
D/9 273 CENTURY RAYON COLONY MURBAD 
ROAD SHAHAD KALYAN (W) KALYAN 421103

70.00

1202570000046480 VIJAY  KUMAR KESHRI
99, SUTARI PATTI, GARHWA, DIST - GARHWA, 

POST - GARHWA GARHWA 822114
70.00

1202570000066085 JAWAID RAHMAN
MOHALLA-CHHOTI QUAZIPDRE, KARAMGANJ, 

LAHERIASORAI,  DARBHANGA 846001
7.00

1202570000079702 VIJAYA AGRAWAL
M/S AGRAWAL GLASS HOUSE, MOH. 

PO.LALBAGH PS - TOWN DARBHANGA 846004
70.00



1202570000107061
GANAPATI SUBRAY 

NALEGULI
AT - BISAGALA, PO - ANAGODA, YELLAPUR, 

UTTARKHAND,  YELLAPUR 581359
14.00

1202620000035368 PARITOSH TOTLA
615, MAHALAXMI NAGAR, SECTOR - A, NEAR 

BOMBAY HOSPITAL, INDORE 452010
140.00

1202620000037078 MANJU BANSAL
68-A RADHA NAGAR NEELKANTH COLONY 

INDORE INDORE 452006
280.00

1202650100007568 GOBINDA PAUL
54/1/1,SITA NATH BOSE LANE SALKIA  

HOWRAH 711106
35.00

1202680000122911
ASHVINBHAI 

PURUSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL

JUNI HAVELI   MAHUDHA 387335 280.00

1202700000008657 SUNANDA SUHAS PATHAK
N-11, H-4/11, NAVNATH NAGAR, HUDCO,  

AURANGABAD 431005
70.00

1202700000178344 PRAFUL ONKARRAO PATIL
AT 207 JOD VIHAR JAWAL WANJARI FAIL  

Yavatmal 445001
7.00

1202700000202604
SOURABH ASHOK 

RAMTEKE
CHURCHILE RAILWAY IGATPURI  Igatpuri 

422403
259.00

1202840000067640
MANOHAR DAULATRAO 

PIMPALKAR
25, VENKATESH COLONY, NEAR SHANKAR 

NAGAR,  AMRAVATI 444605
210.00

1202890000112709
MEENU KUMARI 

MAHAJAN
VIVEK MAHAJAN .

MOHALLA HARDASPURA P.O. HARDASPURA, 
DISTT-CHAMBA CHAMBA 143521

30.10

1202890000142913
P. UDAYKUMAR 

MADHAORAO NAIDU
19, REVENUE COLONY RAM NAGAR 

CHANDRAPUR 442401
315.00

1202890000423291
PRAMOD KUMAR 

AGARWALLA
NEAR WOMENS COLLEGE   ANGUL 759122 70.00

1202890000483328
PRAHLADBHAI KANJIBHAI 

PRAJAPATI
29, SNEH KUNJ SOC. NR ADINATH T B ROAD 

MEHSANA 384002
17.50

1202890000625535 LILY SINGH
C/O ASIT KUMAR SINGH MADNADIH PO 

BANSJORA DHANBAD 828101
70.00

1202890000667559 RICHA PAWNIKAR
29, VIVEKANAND COLONY   CHHINDWARA 

480001
35.00

1202890000717639 MAMTA LADHA TODI HOUSE MAIN ROAD  TEZPUR 784001 35.00

1202890000725633
KOTESHWARRAO 

THATHABHAI CHAPPATI
B-103, GULMOHAR ROYAL GARDEN CHALA 

VAPI 396191
14.00

1202890000897431 AJOY KUMAR SADHU
KUNUSTORIA AREA OFF BURDWAN  

RANIGANJ 713347
87.50

1202890000907761
BHUSHAN PURUSHOTTAM 

NAIK
93- GALLI -2 NEAR MARATHI SCHOOL  

NRU.WADI 416104
4.20

1202890000939699 RAJEEV KUMAR CHUG
4/3 PUNJABI COLONY VIKASNAGAR  

DEHRADUN 248198
136.50

1202890001063900
MOHAMMAD ANWAR 

KHWAJA
C 1 RIZVI APARTMENT EXTENSION RIZVI 2ND 

MEDICAL ROAD NR SBI ALIGARH 202002
70.00

1202890001073176 MANI AGRAWAL
CLASSIC  MINERALS RAILWAY  BAZAR . 

HALDWANI 263139
70.00

1202890001101111
GANESH RAMBHAU 

BORIKAR

201, PARIJAT CLASSIC APARTMENT, OPPOSITE 
KACHORE LAWN, AMAR SANJAY SOCIE 

SHAMNAGAR MANISH NAGAR, NAGPUR 
440037

210.00

1202940000000653 PARAG KIRIT SHAH
B-506-RAJ SUNFLOWER ROYAL COMPLEX 

EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI 400092
210.00

1202980000003192 NALINI. M
TC 6/285 CHALACKAKARA VEEDU 

VATTIYOORKAVU THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
695013

700.00

1202980000006628 K.SREEKANTAN NAIR .
28-70, MALAICODE VILAVANCODE IDAIKKODE 

KANYAKUMARI 629152
53.90

1202980000046868 P.DORAI .
NO.95,ANNA NAGAR, MAHARAJA NAGAR.P.O,  

TIRUNELVELI 627011
105.00

1202980000082569 S.NAGARAJAN .
3/113, CHADAYAPPER NEW STREET THINGAL 
NAGAR, KALKULAM NEYYOOR KANYAKUMARI 

629802
21.00



1202980000089486 T.KUTTAPPAN CHETTIAR .
TC 10/1111,MELATHUMELE, 

MANIKANTEWSARAM.P.O, VATTIYOORKAVU, 
TRIVANDRUM 695013

651.00

1202980000090086 AHAMMED.A.F.A .
TC 13/1486, LAILA MANZIL,KUMARAPURAM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE.P.O, TRIVANDRUM 695011
7.70

1202980000110287 T.K.SANKAR LAL .
SUDARSAN, NEAR RAILWAY STATION, 

CHIRAYINKIL.P.O, TRIVANDRUM 695304
28.00

1202980000137778 SINDHU.S.NAIR .
NIRAVATHU HOUSE, KIDANGOOR.P.O,  

KOTTAYAM 686572
28.00

1202980000156419 S.RAMACHANDRAN .
T.C-46/9,20,KARAMANA, MELARANNOOR  

TRIVANDRUM 695002
35.00

1202980000160647 SAJINI.M.S .
QF 102, FACT TOWNSHIP, UDYOGAMANDAL, 

ERNAKULAM 683501
35.00

1202980000166313 PUSHPARAJ.D .
VALIYAPURAKKAL HOUSE P.O. 

ORUMANAYOOR  TRICHUR 680512
490.00

1202980000189069 D JEYARAJ .
1/201 NORTH STREET ACHANKUTTAM VK 

PUDUR  ACHANKUTTAM 627861
70.00

1202980000196435 AROCKIA   TENNIS .
1044 NORTH THUMBU  OFFICE  ST 

VADAKKANKULAM  TIRUNELVELI  DIST 
627116

35.00

1202980000206138 V. BEENU .
ARUNODHAYAM NALUMUKKU 

SASTHAVATTOM   P  O TRIVANDRUM 695305
140.00

1202980000213124 KURIAKOSE. T.J .
THARAYIL HOUSE KODIKULAM  P O  

THODUPUZHA 685582
70.00

1202980000215797 RAJESH JOSE .
YOGIA VEEDU MUHAMMA  P O  ALAPPUZHA 

688525
630.00

1202980000219787 G.AMBIKA .
ATHAM  MALAYAMMADAM KILIMANOOR  P 

O  TRIVANDRUM 695601
302.40

1202980000222160 VIJAYAKUMAR K.P . SREEVILAS PALUKAL  P O  PALUKAL 629170 107.80

1202980000229546 VIJAYA KUMAR .
567 SREEKUMARIVILASOM  8 

PRAVACHAMBALAM PALLICHAL  NEMOM 
TRIVANDRUM 695020

17.50

1202980000230741 RAMESH.S .
40/544 THARAKAR LINE BIG BAZAR  

PALAKKAD 678014
17.50

1202980000233658
ABDUL RASAK PODUVANNI 

.
PODUVANNI HOUSE VALLIKKAPARAMBA 
PANDIKKAD  POST MALAPURAM 676521

4.90

1202980000242846 N.PADMAKUMAR .
GURUPRASADAM PUNNAKKAMUKAL 

ARAMADA   P O TRIVANDRUM 695032
10.50

1202980000248415 RAMASUBBU.M .
66 A  AKKASALAI VINAYAGAR KOVIL STREET  

TIRUNELVELI 627006
21.00

1202980000250874 AJITH K.S .
KIZHAKKEMATTAPPILLIL (H) P O  

VELLUVANGAD PANDIKKAD MALAPPURAM 
676521

8.40

1202980000257301
BIJOOR ABDUL RAHUMAN 

.
THODIYIL VEEDU PALLIPPURAM  

TRIVANDRUM 695316
14.00

1202980000264021 JOSEPH KURIAKOSE .
KANJIRAMTHANAM ERANTHODE 

ANGADIPURAM MALAPPURAM 679321
168.00

1202980000279127 K.C.JOSEPH .
KUNNEL HOUSE MARYLAND P O MELUKAVU 

PALA 686652
21.00

1202990000127055 ROSY RAJ
CENTRAL ASHOKA PHASE-I OPP. ROAD NO.3 

ASHOK NAGAR RANCHI 834002
3.50

1202990000285687 MANISHA SABHARWAL B  45 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I DELHI 110052 280.00

1202990000413995 SATISH GUPTA
A 73 MIG R S SHUKLA NAGAR  INDORE 

452008
280.00

1202990000558803 PRITI SHARMA
D 1104 INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 

226016
9.10

1202990000688035 K RAMACHANDRAN ..
2A1 AAKS THEATRE ROAD JEEVA ILLAM  

KOVILPATTI 628501
35.00

1202990001513252
SHWETA SACHDEVA 

BANSAL
D-41, STREET NO.6 HAKIKAT RAI ROAD 

ADARSH NAGAR DELHI 110033
70.00

1202990001573272 RATTAN LAL DHAR RAJ KUMARI DHAR
705 DEVIKA APTS SECTOR 4 VAISHALI 

GHAZIABAD 201010
0.70



1202990001596851 SHIVANI MOHAN
FLAT NO. 20 MAITREYI APTS. A-3 PASCHIM 

VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063
35.00

1202990001654805 SMITA MADHUKAR 2/1, KTS C-4   KARWAR 581400 350.00

1202990001808192 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA
H NO 341 WARD NO 19 STREET MAMULAAN  

BHIWANI 121021
31.50

1202990001832426
MANDAVA SRINIVASA 

BABU
MOWA MANDAL KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH  

EMEODE 411004
350.00

1202990001916939 BHUPINDER PAHWA
M/S PARKER CYCLE INDUSTRIES C 79 PH NO V 

FOCAL POINT  LUDHIANA 141010
700.00

1202990002264579 PRAMOD KUMAR ESHWA
67/1 JYOTISH ROY ROAD NEW ALIPORE 

KOLKATA 700053
70.00

1202990002283676 DINESH KUMAR PREET NAGAR   MANDI GOBINDGARH 147301 32.90

1202990002286677 SHAJI THOMAS
187-A POCKET-B MAYUR VIHAR-2 DELHI 

110091
350.00

1202990002369924 RAM KUMAR AGGARWAL
BRIJ KUTIR 245/18 PARK ROAD LAXMAN 

CHOWK  DEHRADUN 248001
896.00

1202990002504853 CHANDAN KUMAR DAS
8, GAJANAN APTS MUNJABA, 27/26 A 

MUNJBA WASTI, DHANORI PUNE 411041
2.10

1202990002721051 RUMI CHATTERJEE
1/4A  PARAMHANSA DEB ROAD   KOLKATA 

700027
22.40

1202990002959607 GEETA GOYAL #DQ 751/17 SEC 19 I HUDA  KAITHAL 136027 420.00

1202990003245025 RAJEEV KUMAR ANAND
H NO 44 C/6 PADLEYAGANJ  GORAKHPUR 

273001
17.50

1202990003287171
ASHISH SURESHBHAI 

BHAYANI

BLOCK NO 3 SANTOSH PARK STREET NO 4 
NEAR OSCAR BUNGLOW NANAVALI CHOWK 

150 FT RING RAJKOT 360007
0.70

1202990003455831
MUTHUKRISHNA NAIDU 

GAJENDRAN
3 B 3RD FLR JAINS ANANYA FLATS 94/41 

BAZULLA ROAD T NAGAR CHENNAI 600017
30.10

1202990003626749 KISHAN SINGH NEGI G 28 M C D COLONY DAKHA DELHI 110009 14.00

1202990003631436 BUDDHADEB MUKHERJEE
30  RAMMOHAN MUKHERJEE LANE WARD 
NO 31 SHIBPUR SADAR HOWRAH 711102

14.00

1202990003742295 HARDEEP SINGH DUA
FLAT NO. 355 METRO VIEW APPT DDA SFS 
FLAT PHASE-2 POCKET-B SEC-13 NR SEC-13 

METRO RLY STN DWARKA NEW DELHI 110045
3.50

1202990003892145 RASHID WADOOD SYED B-314 RAJA JI PURAM  LUCKNOW 226001 52.50

1202990004184213 MEERA K MANOLIKAR
KRISHNA RAMCHANDRA 

MANOLIKAR

MANOLIKAR KRISHNA AGE 53 C/18 5TH 
FLOOR PANCHJANYA C H S RAMCHANDRA 

NAGAR DOMBIVLI 421201
87.50

1202990004268181
SALIM ABDUL RAZAK 

SUBAIDABEEVI
ANANDA VILAS PAPPALA KILIMANOOR  

TRIVANDRUM 695601
1.40

1202990004387843 PADAM CHAND JAIN BIMLESH KUMARI JAIN
S/340 SARAUGI SHASTRI MARKET CLOCK 

TOWER BARABANKI 225001
875.00

1202990004504626 SUMAN PRASHAR
D/14 VASANT VIHAR DELHI ROAD 

SAHARANPUR 247001
72.10

1202990004547599 K S KARTHIKEYAN
4 VIVEKANANDA NAGAR 2ND ST CHENNAI 

600118
70.00

1202990004952294
RAVINDRA MANOHARRAO 

MALE
NEW LAXMI NAGAR GONDIA   GONDIA 

441614
175.00

1202990005215907 SUNIL KUMAR SINGLA

S/O SHRI K.K SINGLA, H.NO.4560 STREET NO 
11,RAJINDRA  SCHOOL DURGAPURI, 

HAIBOWAL KALAN WARD NO-27, LUDHIANA 
141001

350.00

1202990005302485 NAGENDRA SHUKLA
1/568 RISHI NAGAR SHUKLA GANJ UNNAO 

209861
35.00

1202990005426013 BASKARAN ANAND
198/127 PALANIAANDAVAR KOIL STREET 

AYANAVARAM  CHENNAI 600023
10.50

1202990005573903 HOSHYAR SINGH A1233/34 Jahangirpuri  New Delhi 110033 70.00

1202990005694059 DHARANI DHAR BEHERA Qr No D/02 Sector 7  Rourkela 769003 9.80



1202990005725105 TEJ NARAYAN SINGH
Diesel Chowk Bondamunda Sundargarh 

Rourkela 770032
28.00

1202990005821650
AMRUT MANJIBHAI 

PARSANIYA
Chirag Ankur Nagar 7 Opp Akshardham Rajkot 

360004
35.00

1202990005828179 HARJIT SINGH

H.NO.9147, STREET NO.30, NEAR 
GURUDWARA BHAGAT NAM DEV JI KOT 

MANGAL SINGH, MILLERGANJ LUDHIANA 
141003

122.50

1202990005831954 MUKESH GOYAL Aj 58 A Shalimar Bagh Od New Delhi 110088 35.00

1202990006193947 SATENDRA SINGH H No 537/138 K Puraniya Lucknow 226024 21.00

1203000000039457 VEENU AGRAWAL
420, NEAR CHOKI, SADAR BAZAR,  MATHURA 

281002
70.00

1203000000058233 VIJAY SABHARWAL
SURINDER KUMAR 

SABHARWAL
15/4A, MOTI NAGAR,   NEW DELHI 110015 525.00

1203000000069507 SANGEETA SUSHIL BANDI SUSHIL DHANPAL BANDI
YASMIN HERITAGE, B - WING, ROOM NO. 1, 
2ND FLOOR, V. P. ROAD, VILE PARLE - WEST, 

MUMBAI 400056
350.00

1203000000105819 ANIL PAREEK SANWARMAL PAREEK
405, PUNIT APARTMENT, ADARSH VIHAR, 

MARVE ROAD, MALAD (W), MUMBAI 400064
140.00

1203000000181916 K. S. JAIN AND SONS (HUF)
C/o KARAN SINGH JAIN, M. R. ROAD, KHAL 

PARA, P.O-SILIGURI, DIST-DARJEELING, 
SILIGURI 734005

210.00

1203000000225944 R BAVITHRA
G-10, NETHRAMBIGAI APTS, VEMPULI, 

AMMAN KOIL STREET, K. K. NAGAR, CHENNAI 
600078

140.00

1203000000266926
SHAMAL ANANDA 

NIRMALE

SURVEY NO-36/6 FLAT NO-7 AMOGH 
PALACE,VITTHALWADI AKURDI PUNE PUNE 

411035
17.50

1203000000384957 DEEPAK ABAJI SHINDE
A/P- PEDHAMBE , TAL - CHIPLUN , DIST - 

RATNAGIRI , CHIPLUN 415605
8.40

1203000000577525 SAIBAL COOMAR
CHANDITALA COOMAR PARA  HOOGHLY 

712702
11.90

1203030000017421
PANKAJKUMAR 

ARVINDBHAI SONI
1275, SHAMLA NI POLE DERASAR NO 

KANCHO RAIPUR AHMEDABAD 380001
168.00

1203030000053840
RAJENDRA VIJAYSINGH 

KAPADIA

E-504, GORAI CHAND GANGA CHS., PLOT 
NO.2, RSC-1A, GORAI-1, BORIVALI (W), 

MUMBAI 400092
77.00

1203030000059160 SHARADA JAGDISH DARAK
TRIMURTI PARIJAT SOCIETY, VITTHAL NAGAR, 

HADAPSAR, PUNE 411028
21.00

1203040000019791 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA
14/61, TULSI VIHAR, INDIRA NAGAR, 

LUCKNOW 226016
70.00

1203040000024662 SUMIT AGRAWAL
FLAT NO.12, SUNDARAM VILLA , S-20 / 53-1, 

BUDHVIHAR COLONY, VARANSI 221001
210.00

1203040000052409 VIMLA GUPTA 109/193 JAWAHAR NAGAR   KANPUR 208012 140.00

1203060100005517
ROKESH KUMUDCHANDRA 

MEHTA
402, ABHISHAK APPT., NR. JAIN TEMPLE, 

PALACE ROAD, JAMANAGAR 361001
7.00

1203070000002688
SRIVASTAVAYA SUBBA 

RAJU

F NO:302,PLOT NO:334 AND 335 
PARYVIEWTOWERS,OPP SRI SWAMY CHNA 
JEYER INTERNATIONALSCHOOL SAMATHA 

NGR,KP,HYDERABAD 500072

210.00

1203070000084388 KUMARA SWAMY C S
C/O SIDDARAMAIAH H R KURUBARA SHRENI 

STREET KASABA,CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI 
TUMKUR 572214

17.50

1203070000094761 THIRUPATHI BOGA
3-5-376  GANDHI ROAD WARD NO-8 

VINAYAKA MARKET KARIM NAGAR 505001
210.00

1203070000110611 RAVINDER MUDDU
H NO. 2-5-273 NAKKALA GUTTA 

HANAMKONDA WARANGAL 506001
560.00

1203070000223482 RAMA DEVI BUKKA
NO:10-174 OPP BUS STAND BHARATHI 

NAGAR GAJWEL MEDAK 502278
577.50



1203160000045147 NEETU AGRAWAL
65- ZONE-I M.P. NAGAR BHOPAL  BHOPAL 

462011
1050.00

1203160000163562 ATUL BHARGAVA
DK-2/297, DANISH KUNJ KOLAR ROAD  

BHOPAL 462016
140.00

1203160000213832 RAJESH BARONIA
RAM KUTIR CHAMELI CHOWK SAGAR  SAGAR 

470002
52.50

1203280000000182 KOSHY GEORGE .
MALIKAYIL(H) OLIYAPURAM PO 

KOOTHATTUKULAM,THIRUMARADY 
ERNAKULAM 686662

140.00

1203280000023664 A. BALAN .
SHIJU BHAVAN PULINELLY KOTTAYI P.O 

PALAKKAD 678572
35.00

1203280000024518 THOMAS . A . J .
ARYANKALAMATTATHIL KURUMULLOOR.P.O 

KANAKKARY VIA KOTTAYAM 686632
560.00

1203280000045285 R . V . SHADANANAN .
RAMANCHATH HOUSE KALAYAM KOLAMBU 

NALLEPILLY PALAKKAD 678553
140.00

1203280000064534 SHYJO JOSEPH .
CHERUNILATHU HOUSE CHEPPUKULAM . P. O  

THODUPUZHA 685581
700.00

1203280000079331 G . RAMESH .
NO .1 BALAJI STREET KODAMBAKKAM 

CHENNAI 600024
350.00

1203280000083481 RAJESH AREEKAL .
AREEKAL HOUSE MEKKAD .P. O 

THURUTHUSERY ERNAKULAM 683589
980.00

1203280000091602 V . SREEMATHI .
6 , ANNA STREET KANNADASAN NAGAR  

TIRUVALLUR 602001
35.00

1203280000099498 KALADHARAN SAJI .
5/12 , SREYAS VAKINICHALA ,KUTTIPALAM 

CHITTOOR PALAKKAD 678101
18.90

1203280000099616 JASMINE .K .K .
KUTTAI HOUSE RAYONPURAM .P. O  

PERUMBAVOOR 683542
72.10

1203280000099728 S . RAMESH .
92/A, 6th CROSS RAGAVENDRA NAGAR 

BADAVANE, MYSORE 570019
3.50

1203280000106109 AJISH. V .S .
VIJAYASHILAM TEMPLE AVENUE 

AYYANTHOLE. P .O THRISSUR 680003
35.00

1203280000109912 RAJU JACOB .
ARRECKAL HOUSE MEKKAD. P. O  

ERNAKULAM 683589
124.60

1203280000126803 SHAJI UTTAGANAKAM .
USMANIYA MANZIL KANDANAKAM KALADI P 

O MALAPPURAM 0
56.00

1203280000150621 SHIHABUDHEEN M.A .
MARAVATTIKKAL HOUSE AMBUNAD 

EDATHALA.P.O PERUMBAVOOR 683561
105.00

1203280000166532 SIMI P S .
R K BHAVAN MULLARAMCODU 

VADASERIKKONAM VARKALA 695143
72.10

1203280000173873
BENOI KUNNATHOTTATHIL 

ANTONY .
KUNNATHOTTATHIL HOUSE KOTTAMAM 
NEELEESWARAM ERNAKULAM 683584

350.00

1203280000193391 JOSE JOHN .
PUTHUPARAMBIL HOUSE POTTASSERI P O 

MANNARKKAD PALAKKAD 678591
196.00

1203280000198379 SUGEERAPPA.K.KAJAGAR .
H.NO.543 RAJUR RON  GADAG GADAG 

582230
9.80

1203280000201739 SHIBU M S .
MUNDAKKAL  H ALAKODE PO  KANNUR 

670571
140.00

1203280000212090 K J MATHEW .
KARIMATHOLIL KALLOORKAD  

MUVATUPUZHA 686668
70.00

1203280000214653 J. SHIVA KUMAR .
NO 3559/1 TRUPLINE RAMANAGARA DIST  

RAMANAGARAM 571511
11.20

1203280000220266 ZACHARIA T X .
THAIVELIKKAKAM,  8 PUNNAPRA NORTH 

PANCHAYATH  ALAPPUZHA 688003
14.00

1203280000241073 HARIDAS S .
NEDUMPARAMBU PUTHEN VEEDU   

TRIVANDRUM 695103
69.30

1203280000250388 SANTHOSH P .
SREE BHAVAN P O NUT STREET VATAKARA 

KOZHIKODE 673104
126.00

1203280000257011 RAJANANDAN LESIL RAJ .
KALLUPURAYIL HOUSE PANDARATURUTHO 
CHERIAZHEEKAL, KOLLAM KARUNAGAPALLY 

690573
71.40

1203280000260151 DILEEP KUMAR C .
CHATTIKKAL HOUSE VETTOM P O PADIYAM 

TIRUR 676102
70.00

1203280000338935
SASANKAN BHANU 

VAIDHYAN .
47,  VAISAKHAM, 20, VALAKODU PUNALUR  

MUNICIPALITY PATHANAPURAM 691305
63.00



1203280000352177 KANNAN  M .
MANKOMPIL HOUSE PUTHENTHURA POST 

NEENDAKARA KOLLAM 691588
20.30

1203280000357308 MADHAVAN VASUDEVAN .
PLOT NO .257,  MIG .NH -I BHARATHIAR 

STREET MARAIMALAI NAGAR 
CHENGALPATTU 603209

70.00

1203280000360036 MUHAMMED ALI P A .
4-114 CHEMMELA HOUSE VELLA ROAD, 

MANKARA  P O PALAKKAD 678613
9.80

1203280000374051 DEEPTHY .
3/633F(585) KADAVIL  VADAKKETHIL  HOUSE 
KUTTEMPEROOR.POST MANNAR ALAPPUZHA 

689623
4.90

1203280000375971 UDAYAKUMAR K .
KOLLANGANA HOUSE KALLAKKATTA  

KASARAGOD 671321
56.00

1203280000621565 SEBIN JOSE P S .
POOTHURAYIL HOUSE VADACKAL P O  

ALAPPUZHA 688003
1.40

1203320000227111
SURYAKANT 

BADRINARAYAN KALANTRI
4307 GARGE BLDG SHANI CHOWK 

PANCHAVATI  NASHIK 422003
63.00

1203320000336372 PAVAN MARLECHA
NO 6 MIDDLE SCHOOL ROAD V V PURAM  

BANGALORE 560004
14.00

1203320000352261
SOMANI SHEETAL 

VIJAYKUMAR

007 NALANDA APARTMENT VARDHAMAN 
NAGAR NEAR SWAMI SAMARTH KENDRA 

MALEGAON 423203
42.00

1203320000382951
SADANANDA SANJEEVA 

SHETTY
B 504 GREEN HOMES MAROL VILLAGE J B 
NAGAR ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400059

175.00

1203320000397909
RAMESH ANANTRAO 

ZENDE
48 VIDYA NAGAR DEOPUR DHULE  DHULE 

424005
70.00

1203320000448543 ASHOK BIHARILAL TAPADIA
NEAR ANKUR BALWADI RAMKRISHNA NAGAR 
BASMAT ROAD PARBHANI PARBHANI 431401

70.00

1203320000517741 VIVEK SHARMA
PROVIDENT WELWORTH CITY MARASANDRA 

DODDABALLAPURA MAIN ROAD DODDA 
TUMKUR BANGALORE RURAL 561203

7.00

1203320000558774 NAINA BHARAT PANCHAL
402 SHIV SMRUTI C O H S L NEAR ST 

LAWRENCE SCHOOL SHIVAJI NAGAR THANE 
400604

140.00

1203320000639420 ANANT JAGDISH SHARMA
61 JILHAPETH NEAR PANCHMUKHI 

HANUMAN TEMPLE OPP PADMAVATI 
KARYALAYA JALGAON 425001

17.50

1203320000639965 AJEET PAL SINGH
SHIV MANDIR GADARPUR (UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR)  GADARPUR 263152
350.00

1203320000694077
JAYESH VINAYAKBHAI 

DAVE
25 BANK COLONY NR BORTALAV BHAVNAGAR 

PARA BHAVNAGAR 364003
21.00

1203320000723559
KAMLESH NATHUBHAI 

PATEL
A - 35 SAGUN BANGLOWS SAHKARI GIN CHAR 

RASTA  HIMATNAGAR 383001
700.00

1203320000801924
RAJESHBHAI VAMANRAO 

PATIL
443 G H B SOMNATH ROAD  MEHSANA 

384100
17.50

1203320000864979 P ANANDA KUMAR
PROP THIRUMAL AUTOMOBILES 10 K A A 

ROAD  SALEM 636001
14.00

1203320001043737 KAILASH CHANDRA GARG
WZ 150 A HASTSAL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  

NEW DELHI 110059
140.00

1203320001087228 GAUTHAMKUMAR RANKA
PROP-OF RANK ENTERPRISES MAIN ROAD  

KAMPLI 583132
42.00

1203320001116009 MANISH H PATTANI
VAD FALIYA SONI BAZAR  MANDVI KUTCH 

370465
362.60

1203320001134592
HITESH SAVANTILAL 

MEHTA

68 - 99 MUKHINU DAHELU SABUWALA 
BUILDING ELLISEBRIDGE PALDI AHMEDABAD 

380006
350.00

1203320001180067
ANIL DATTATRAYA 

PHADNIS

FLAT NO 002 F BLOCK SHRUSTI APARTMENT 
MANDOLI ROAD TILAKWADI BELGAUM 

590006
70.00

1203320001293630 MEENA R TANWANI
HARI VISHRAM BLOCK NO 148 AMARNATH 

PARK 9 PARSANAGAR RAJKOT 360001
70.00

1203320001351179 RAJSHEKHAR B AWATI
S/O AWATI BASAPPA PRASAD BUNGALOW 
PLOT NO 4 NR PRAMUKH SWAMI NAGAR 

ODHAV AVENUE-1 KACHCHH 370001
1.40



1203320001355587
LAXMAN HOTCHAND 

SAWNANI

BUNGLOW NO 2 VIRAJ RESIDENCY YOUTH 
HOSTEL ROAD KESARSING PURA 

AURANGABAD 431005
7.00

1203320001399160 MUTHULAKSHMANAN T
111/B/5A NATARAJAN NAGAR STATE BANK 

COLONY TOTICORIN 628002
70.70

1203320001481561 UPENDRA KUMAR VERMA
VILLAGE GOILA POST GOILA DIST LUCKNOW 

LUCKNOW 227208
70.00

1203320001496707 VARSHA VILAS ZANJE
B-402 DAMODAR PARK TULINJ NALASOPARA 

EAST VASAI THANE 401203
11.20

1203320001498094 UMA DEVI MITTAL GOPI KISHAN MITTAL
NEAR K B M SCHOOL JAIL WELL  BIKANER 

334001
35.00

1203320001535492 VIBHA ALOK DOSHI
22 CHANDRIKA NIWAS LBS MARG NR 

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE GHATKOPAR WEST 
MUMBAI 400086

350.00

1203320001546504 SUNIL KUMAR PANWAR
JEENGARON KA MOHALLA POST PHALODI 

DIST JODHPUR PHALODI 342301
700.00

1203320001643445
MUKESHKUMAR 

JAYANTILAL PARMAR

BLOCK NO 6/A  SHAYAM DUPLEX NR 
KRISHNADHAM FLATS NAGALPUR MEHSANA 

384002
210.00

1203320001759454
MEDAM VENKATA PULLA 

RAO
11-3-335(1) WARD-16 LIBRARY LINE 

MACHERLA 522426
350.00

1203320001828192 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA
B 302 EKTA MILAN CHS NEW LINKING RD 

BORIVALI (W) NR SHANTI ASHRAM MUMBAI 
400103

700.00

1203320001964975
BHAVYA CHIMANLAL 

MEHTA
DUDHESWAR SOC NR BUS STATION  

JUNAGADH 362001
70.00

1203320002369992 SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN
102 VISHWASARIA NAGAR VISTAR  JAIPUR 

302015
140.00

1203320002372021
SANTOSH PRABHAKAR 

DABHADE

VISHWA RESIDENCY 3 RD FLOOR FLAT NO.E-
203 SANT TUKARAM NAGAR PIMPRI PUNE 

411018
7.00

1203320002495479
SHATRUGHAN NATH 

MAURYA
16 MANDANPUR SADAR  JAUNPUR 222001 3.50

1203320002578308 MANGILAL JAIN
WARD NO 10 MAHANT GHASIDAS WARD 

DHAMTARI E G  DHAMTARI 493773
28.00

1203320002750841 NILESH KUMAR JAIN
31 SHASTRI COLONY HOSPITAL ROAD 

PARTAPUR DIST BANSWARA BANSWARA 
327024

175.00

1203320002791823
BARKHA MAHESH 

GAJWANI
66 B FLAT NO-13 BRINDAVAN SOCIETY THANE 

(W) THANE 400601
17.50

1203320002797065 SWARNARAJ K D
# 1-1-1274 VENKATADRI NAGAR KAZIPET 

WARANGAL 506003
35.00

1203320002810701
GOVIND MOHANLAL 

PODDAR
PLOT NO 18 DATTA COLONY VIDYA NAGAR 

DEOPUR DHULE 424002
84.00

1203320002813151
KAMAL KISHORE 

BHANGADIYA
H NO 11-2-51/A MYLARGADDA SITAPAL 

MANDI SECUNDERABAD 500061
3815.00

1203320002897524 DINESH V PADIA
VISHANT SCREEN PEDAK ROAD 4 

RANCHHODNAGAR RAJKOT 360003
35.00

1203320002911250
GIRDHARI LAL 
RAMSINGHANI

H NO 2-8-DEE PARSI MOHALLA GALI NAN8 
INDORE 452001

8.40

1203320002922558 VAIBHAVI BAPAT
C/28 VED NAGAR RISHI NAGAR EXTENSION 

ROAD UJJAIN 456010
105.00

1203320003210391 NAKUL RASTOGI
43 GOPAL PARK CHANDER NAGAR  DELHI 

110051
70.00

1203320003285071 DAYAL PRASAD M D NO 77 BELLARY ROAD  SANDUR 583119 129.50

1203320003369755
MAHESHKUMAR P 

CHAVDA

HARI OM RAILNAGAR-3 RAILNAGAR3 ST NO 5 
NR SANSKARDHAM HIGH SCHOOL 
BAJARANGWADI RAJKOT 360006

1.40

1203320003452398
KAMLESH KUMAR 

TRIPATHI
VILL DHANNIPUR POST MAHAKHERA  

RAEBARELI 229206
9.80

1203320003462522 KSHAMA SARKAR
NISHITH SARANI 1 NO RICE MILL CAMPUS 

RAIGANJ UTTAR DINAJPUR RAIGANJ 733134
56.00

1203320003488093 V BALAJI
96 A 7 KARUNGALPATTI MAIN ROAD SALEM 

636006
21.70



1203320003581162
HEMUBEN SITARAMBHAI 

PATEL
JAI JALARAM DISTRIBUTERS L/218 OLD GIDC 

OFFICE GUNDLAV VALSAD 396001
70.00

1203320003624942 ANJALI KAPOOR 24 NISHANT KUNJ PITAMPURA  DELHI 110034 163.80

1203320003680201
BHAGWAN JIJABUVA 

THOMBARE

KISHOR KUNJ ROOM NO 1 VIJAY NAGAR 
JARIMARI KURLA ANDHERI ROAD MUMBAI 

400072
35.00

1203320003694341 BENNY K JOSEPH
5/421 KANDATHIL THAZHAVAMKUNNU P O  

THAZHAVAMKUNNU 686668
420.00

1203320003723593
BHAGWATI PRASAD 

SHIVHARE
BALKHANDI NAKA AHIRAN WALI GALI  BANDA 

210001
21.00

1203320003732608 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA PRAMILA MISHRA
29 SUKHANAND BAGICHI NEW CHAND POLE 

ROAD SIWANCHI GATE JODHPUR 342001
70.00

1203320003769404
BHAVNA VIJAYSINHJI 

ADANI
BHAT SHERI KHUNI CHAKLO  MANDVI-KUTCH 

370465
420.00

1203320003849167 ANJU SUNIL
KALATHILPARAMPIL NALUKODY P O 

CHANGANACHERRY KOTTAYAM 686548
56.00

1203320003866121
PARESH JAGDISHBHAI 

KISHOR
NR AMBAJI MATA TEMPLE SUBHASHNAGAR  

PORBANDAR 360575
70.00

1203320003866875 KEVAL A CHIVATE
771 RPD QTRS COMPOUND TILAKWADI  

BELGAUM 590006
70.00

1203320003896716 SAPNA PRABHU K J
3-27/8 SHIVASHAKTHI UDAYANAGAR NEAR K 

P T MANGALORE 575004
35.00

1203320003907412
MOHHAMAD RASHID 

KARIM
SHAMSH LANE PURAB SARAI  MUNGER 

811201
182.00

1203320003926562 NEERU KAPOOR H 141 VIKAS PURI   NEW DELHI 110018 7.00

1203320003971525 B ANILRAJ
# 294 22 ND CROSS D BLOCK J P NAGAR 

MYSORE 570008
49.00

1203320004034885 NAVEEN KUMAR GOYAL
R/O NEW BUS STAND AKLERA DIST 

JHALAWAR  JHALAWAR 326001
350.00

1203320004053258 M S SASIDHARAN
MANGALATH ILLAM KULAPPURAM PO-

VILAYANCODE MANDOOR (VIA) KANNUR 
670501

140.00

1203320004088568 MANISH KUMAR PANDEY
S/O RAM DUTT PANDEY CANAL ROAD KHAGA  

FATEHPUR 212655
91.00

1203320004113627 ANANT KULKARNI
16-179 ND 32 CHA BHAG HADAKO  NANDED 

431603
21.70

1203320004146091 ANAND PONRAJ S
OLD NO 33A NEW NO 47 III RD MAIN ROAD 
CROSS VENKATESHWARA NGR VELACHERY 

CHENNAI 600042
70.00

1203320004215101
GAURIBEN DINESHKUMAR 

PATEL
E 12 NAVJYOT FLAT MEMNAGAR  AHMEDBAD 

380052
65.10

1203320004305113 ATHER ISLAM DEV LAL NAGAR CHANAPORA  SRINAGAR 190005 29.40

1203320004371151 MUNESH DEVI
H NO-294 V P O NAURANGABASS JATTAN TEH  

CH DADRI BHIWANI CH DADRI 127310
3.50

1203320004389205 AMIT KUMAR
411/31 RAMLILA KA BARA NAGRA  AJMER 

305001
14.00

1203320004409064 CHANDRA KANT
TAJU KHEL NEAR GHANTA GHAR  

SHAHJAHANPUR 242001
23.10

1203320004429701 PRATIMA . 15 PARIHAR TOLA   AURAIYA 206122 70.00

1203320004612953 RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA
9-B BHAGWANTPURAM KANKHAL  HARDWAR 

249408
70.00

1203320004617362
YOGENDRA UDITNARAYAN 

YADAV
H NO 2077 FLAT NO 202 HILL VIEW 

APARTMENT ASANGAON W THANE 421601
35.00

1203320004633678
PATEL GHANSHYAM 

KESHAVBHAI
SWAMI NARAYANVAS PATELVAS NIKOL GAM 

NIKOL AHMEDABAD 382350
490.00

1203320004656560 VALLAPU RAMESH
H NO 12-880 REDDY COLONY  MANCHERIAL 

504208
140.00

1203320004665404 FRANCIS ANTON GODAD EAKTA COLONY AJARA  AJARA 416505 70.00

1203320004863301 SUBANAND CHOUDHRY
QR NO-439/11/38 RLY HOSPITAL COLONY  

DHANBAD 826001
35.00



1203320005028621 RAGHAVENDRA KONDLI
NEAR BOYS HOSTEL KONDLI SIDDAPUR 

NORTH KANARA SIDDAPUR 581355
7.00

1203320005068365 MANISH KUMAR BOKARIA
SHOP NO 1 SGS FUNCTION HALL NR 

GEETSANGEET THEATRE DEBA GARDENS 
VISHAKHAPATNAM 530020

105.00

1203320005382374 TARUNA .
1937/10 NEAR GEETA SCHOOL SHASTRI 

COLONY RADAUR  RADAUR 135133
105.00

1203320005436007 ANSHUL MISHRA 8/A MAITRI BAGH DAYAL  AGRA 282005 105.00

1203320005466509 JIJARAM SITARAM BORADE
RAJESH JIJARAM 

BORADE
16A FLAT NO-1 NAGSEN CO-OP 50 CITY 

KURLA (E)  MUMBAI 400024
58.80

1203320005591564 NEHA VIKAS KUNTE
2 PADMALAXMI SOC NEAR KARVE HOSPITAL 
BRAHMIN SOCIETY THANE- W THANE 400602

91.00

1203320005742431 SURYA PRAKASH KHARE
59-A UDAYAN MAHANAGAR - II BAREILLY 

BAREILLY 243122
70.00

1203320005876523
SUDHIRKUMAR S 

NIMAVAT
BLOCK NO 8 TULSI BUNGLOWS NR ALAP 

GREEN  CITY RAIYA ROAD RAJKOT 360007
32.20

1203320006432181 JOSEPH M J
MANJANANICKAL CHOTTY CHITTAOY PO 

MUNDAKAYAM KOTTAYAM 686524
14.00

1203320006607226 AMAR NATH NEW E-5 CIVIL LINES  REWA 486001 70.00

1203320006690966 NIJU ABRAHAM THAMPI
KOVALI PARAMBIL HOUSE KUZHIKALA PO 

PATHANAMTHITTA KUZHIKALA 689644
7.00

1203320006804761
VINOD SHANTILAL 

DHAMECHA
TIRUPATI HIGH SCHOOL CHHAPARA SOCIETY 

MANGROL MANGROL 362225
35.00

1203320007102573
SURESH VISHNU 

MALUSARE
14 WADA AND AREA GODVALI 

MAHBALESHRWAR SATARA 412805
10.50

1203320007256694 MAHENDRA PUKHRAJ JAIN
FLAT NO 2 MAHAVEER APARTMENTS VIKAS 

NAGAR DEHA ROAD PUNE 412101
70.00

1203320007464082 DAIZY VATSA
WB-23 1 FLOOR GALI NO-1 SHAKARPUR  

DELHI 110092
134.40

1203320007564712
ASHOK BHANUDAS 

NAVALE

1810 SAMARTH NIWAS MAHENDRA NAGAR 
KARMALA TAL KARMALA DIST SOLAPUR 

KARMALA 413203
14.00

1203320007572829
KAILASH DEVIDAS 

MALKHEDE
RAJDE PLOT JIJAMATA NAGAR AKOT DIST 

AKOLA  AKOT 444101
14.00

1203320007670271 AMAR SINGH JAISWAL
75 DHORAVAL VADAR NO-4 VILLGHORAVAL 

WARD NO 4  SONBHADRA 231210
70.00

1203320007818520 RAUSHAN KUMAR
S/O SRI SURESHWAR PRASAD VILL BIBIPUR PO 

PS GARKHA CHAPRA SARAN 841311
77.00

1203320007955781 VIJAYKUMAR P PADHYE VIDULA VIJAY PADHYE
5/1 SHIVNERI DENA BANK STAFF SHALIMAR 

CHS DHARAMDAS MARG BORIVALI W 
MUMBAI 400092

70.00

1203320007995466
JAYANT 

SHARASHCHANDRA 
KAJALEKAR

SARASWATI NIVAS NEAR UDYOG BHAVAN 
SHIVAJI NAGAR LATUR 413512

7.70

1203320008027166 AJAY KUMAR KARWARIA
ROOM NO 57 BACHELORES HOSTEL 
HINDALCO COLONY PO RENUKOOT 

SONBHADRA 231217
525.00

1203320008308456 ANUPAMA .
67 JAIN HARDWARE ROAD NEHRU ENCLAVE 

VILLAGE ALIPUR DELHI 110036
7.00

1203320008574646 VINOD M SONI VAVDI FALIA ZALOD JHALOD  JHALOD 389170 31.50

1203320009522455 KAMLA DEVI SANTOSH VAISHALI SANTOSH
10-SHYAM VIHAR NEAR KABIR ENCLAVE  

AGRA 282005
695.80

1203320015233288 RAMASWAMY GOPALAN
S O JAYASHREE  GOPSLAN 118 C PKT B 

MAYUR VIHAR PH II  DELHI 110091
35.00

1203320027415593
SACHIN PRABHAKAR 

EKHANDE
KARAD ROAD MUKTANGAN VACHANALAY 

SAMOR VITA SANGLI SANGLI 415311
24.50

1203320034777719
JYOTI MAHENDRA 

SANGHRAJKA .

B-611 MANGALAM APTS THAKUR COMPLEX 
KANDIVALI EAST OPP CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL 

MUMBAI 400101
105.00

1203320035881033 A NARESH KUMAR .
NO 21 PERUMAL MUDALI STREET II ND 
FLOOR KONDITOPE CHENNAI 600079

39.20



1203330000099989 Vinod Kumar Bondriya
H NO 323 RACHNA NAGAR BEHIND VIJAY 
NURSING  HOMES Bhopal Bhopal 462023

7.70

1203330000184367
SAURABH CHANDRAKANT 

JANI
207 CAPITAL PLAZA MAHADEV GATE  BHUJ 

KUTCH 370001
385.00

1203330000188492
BABGONDA GIRGONDA 

PATIL
77 A MAHAVEER NAGAR SANGLI  SANGLI 

416416
70.00

1203330000468867 JAGRUTI KANTIBHAI SHAH 8 H JAIN KOLONI ANJAR  ANJAR 370110 1400.00

1203330000583863 KAILASH HARIKISAN BAJAJ
SHIVANI DIGNOSTIC CENTER TALAV LAYOUT 

OPP COURT PUSAD DIST YAWATMAL 
YAWATMAL 445204

140.00

1203330000633145 ANANT LAXMAN GIRI
A 102 GANARAJ HEIGHTS KOLBAD ROAD 

NEAR ADARSH NAGAR THANE EAST THANE 
400601

151.20

1203350000005855 VIJAY SAHADU THORAT
SUMAN PASAYDAN COLONY MALDAD ROAD 

GHULEWADI SANGAMNER 422608
70.00

1203350000130718 SHIBU JOHN .
MENACHERRY HOUSE CHALAKUDY NEAR 
IRRIGATION QUATERS THRISSUR 680307

7.00

1203350000366848
ALBERT JACOB 
VAZHAPPILLY .

VAZHAPPILLY HOUSE ALOOR P O  THRISSUR 
680683

56.00

1203350000367632 ASHOK KUMAR .
267 5 2 2ND CROSS 2ND BLOCK CHANGAIAH 
LOYOUT 2ND BLOCK T R NAGAR BANGALORE 

560078
52.50

1203350000485338 MURALI P K .
POYYAPARAMBIL HOUSE HOUSE MO 85 KSHB 

MULAMKUNATHUKAVU THRISSUR 680581
52.50

1203350000490221
MAHENDRA KUMAR 

BUKHARIYA
SINDHI COLONY LASHKAR  GWALIOR 474001 17.50

1203350000498778 SIJU M JOSE
MAROTTIMOOTTIL HOUSE KUDAYATHOOR 
PO THODUPUZHA THODUPUZHA 685590

7.00

1203350000535285 ARVIND KUMAR AGRAWAL
SR MTG 46 OLD SUBHASH NAGAR.  BHOPAL 

462011
3.50

1203350000658531 AJAY KUMAR
KRISHNA PURI BACK OF STC BARAMSIA 

DEOGHAR 814112
35.00

1203350000707479 PATIT PABAN BANERJEE
C/O PRATIP SINHA PERSONAL DEPTT, ADM 

OFFICE TISCO W B C,, GHATOTAND 
HAZARIBAGH 825314

140.00

1203350000772167 FRANCIS P C .
54 PARAKKATTEL HOUSE KALLOORKAD 

NAGAPPUZHA PO THODUPUZHA 686668
1012.90

1203350000832555 SAJI P GEORGE
PUTHUPARAMPIL KIZHAKATHIL CHERUKOLE 
POST KOZHENCHERRY PATHANAMTHITTA 

689650
28.00

1203350000908966
NARAYANAN KUNJAN 

MUNDAKKAL
560 MUNDAKKAL 4 PARAPPUKKARAGRAMA 

PANCHAYAT THRISSUR 680310
70.00

1203350000914486 AMIT KUMAR DADHICH BIKANER ROAD   NAGAUR 341001 70.00

1203350000940721
VASUDEV HANUMANMAL 

SETHIA
CONTRACTION CO PVT LTD R K PATH 

ITACHALI NAGAON 782001
175.00

1203350000962264 RAKESH KUMAR .
TAALAB ROAD ADVOCATE COLONY  AMBAH 

476111
70.00

1203350000982272 UMESH PRASAD SINGH
723 BARI CO OPERTIVE COLONY TETULIA P O 

MARAPARI DIST BOKARO 827011
210.00

1203350001036689 RAJEEV JAIN
284  MANJI KA HATH PAOTA  JODHPUR 

342006
630.00

1203350001070116
SANJAY BHANUSHANKAR 

JOSHI
SONAL SANJAY JOSHI

A 304 EC 57 MANGAL GEET CHS LTD 
EVERSHINE CITY RELIANCE FRESH VASAI EAST 

THANE 401205
70.00

1203350001090139
JOSEPH ELIPULIKATTU 

MATHEW .
ELIPULIKATTU HOUSE VELLAYAMKUDY PO 

KATTAPPANA IDUKKI IDUKKI 685515
95.20

1203350001154901 NAND KISHORE PRASAD . UMA DEVI .
QTR NO F/205 ROAD NO 31 PO PATRATU 

THERMAL POWER STN HAZARIBAGH 825301
35.00

1203350001371302 SANTHOSH K P .
KOCHUPOOTHARA HOUSE UDAYANAPURAM  

VAIKOM 686143
1.40

1203350001412363 PAWAN KUMAR KALYANI
PLOT-25 A S/F BACK SIDE BLOCK-B-1 SEWAK 

PARK UTTAM NAGAR DELHI 110059
17.50



1203350001414926 SHEKHAR AGRAWAL
S. N. ROY ROAD RAXAUL E. CHAMPARAN 

RAXAUL 845305
28.00

1203350001423715 NIRMAL SHARMA
A 1/81 CHANAKYA PLACE PANKHA ROAD 

NEW DELHI 110059
14.00

1203350001441331 SIMMI SANJAY SAREEN
3,VIRAJVILLA OPP COLLEGE ROAD NASIK 

NASIK 422005
129.50

1203350001597620 SUMIT KUMAR DHIMAN
OPP BARAHDARI GURUDWARA TAKKA ROAD 

NICHLA KOTLAN KALAN UNA 174303
35.00

1203350001611380 JIWAN RAM
S/O RAM ROOP H NO 43 W NO 17 CHOTTI 

BAZAR CHARKHI DADRI 127306
210.00

1203350001618498 KAMLA DEVI
NO 517 WARD NO 14 8 NEW TOWN MOGA 

MOGA 142001
7.00

1203350001650589 MANOJ KUMAR PANDAY
H NO 92 BAZAR BARUASAGAR DIST JHANSI 

JHANSI 284201
70.00

1203350001654336 BISHAN KUMAR
H NO 3 VILL RAMPURA TEH NARNAUL DIST 

MAHENDRAGARH MAHENDRAGARH 123021
56.00

1203350001674359 AMIT BANSAL
ARYA NAGAR GALI NO 10 KE SAMNE 

SUBHASH NAGAR FIROZABAD 283203
35.00

1203350001794085 KAMALESH .
303 87 PANVDHOI JWALAPUR HARIDWAR 

249407
37.80

1203350001875618 NITIN KAUSHIK
HOUSE NO F-52/1 MEENAKSHI PURAM 

MAWANA ROAD MEERUT 250001
3.50

1203350001876723 SRINIVASU NADIMETLA
QR. NO. 123/2 TYPE II, SGC : CRPF DHURWA 

RANCHI 834004
140.00

1203370000020844 KAVIN SHAILESH DOMADIA
SHAILESH AMRATLAL 

DOMADIA
1002, KAMLA VIHAR CHSL, PAREKH LANE, 

KANDIVALI-W MUMBAI 400067
35.00

1203390000129578 SHAILLY MALIK
491 SHASTRI NAGAR, DADABADI,  KOTA 

324009
175.00

1203390000131625 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA KACHOLIA TEH-DIGOD, KOTA  KOTA 325204 70.00

1203410000013119 BIDHAN CHANDRA MAITI
VILL-KANAKPUR P.O-PANSKURA R.S DIST-

PURBA MEDINIPUR PANSKURA 721152
210.00

1203410000037822 SAMAR DEY
BHATTA PARA  PO. JIAGANJ DIST 
MURSHIDABAD  JIAGANJ 742123

140.00

1203410000040259 MADHU YASHU PIPARIYA
L 3 /502 POONAM PRAGATI C WING 

POONAM NAGAR MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD 
ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400093

210.00

1203410000224671 JHUMA SAHA
LICHUTALA, JIAGANJ, MURSHIDABAD  

JIAGANJ 742123
140.00

1203410000310864 JAIN PRAVEEN KUMAR
SHRIMANT BHAVAN RAJEEV NAGAR WARD 

SAGAR  SAGAR 470002
10.50

1203410000336990 SHAILENDRA VERMA
H NO 60, BHAINSI, PARASIYA  MAHARAJGANJ 

273303
140.00

1203410000346589 USHA CHAMARIA

W/O SANJAY CHAMARIA KAMTA PRASAD 
SINH B.D.SINGH GALI BEHIND CHOUDHARY 
NURSING MANDAP ROAD , HEHAL RANCHI 

834005

70.00

1203440000297691 RAMASWAMY .
193, KAMATCHIAMMAN KOIL STREET, 

BHAVANI (TK) BHAVANI BHAVANI 638301
126.00

1203440000392903 MATHUPURATH PRADEEP .
594,MATUMPURATH 6 FEROKE CALICUT. 

CALICUT 673001
679.00

1203440000503858
KISHOR SAJANMAL 

MAHESHWARY HUF .
MAHESHWARI, ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL, 

BESIDE AMBER CIENEMA JAMNAGAR 361008
700.00

1203440000579998 NEELAM DHINGRA .
VPO MEHLI DISTT NAWANSHAHAR . 

PHAGWARA 144401
70.00

1203440000708045
MAHENDRAKUMAR S 

TANK

RS NO 108/1 S PLOT 78 GR FLOOR VINA 
NAGAR SOC NR VRUNDAVAN SOC 

KATARGAM DABHOLI ROAD SURAT 395004
21.00

1203450000026671 KANCHAN BHANSALI
C/O K.S.BHANSALI P-13 BLOCK'B' LAKE TOWN  

KOLKATA 700089
87.50

1203450000196086 SANJAY KUMAR SEKSARIA
32, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD NR KALI MANDIR, 

FLAT-201, FLOOR-2ND RISHRA 712248
70.00

1203450000227069 ANIROODH SARAF
C/O-SUSHIL KUMAR SARAF, 63, COLLEGE ST, 

4TH FLOOR, KOLKATA 700073
210.00



1203450000318251 KIRAN THARD
TEA MEECH ENTERPRISES GANDHI PARK  

TINSUKIA 786125
6300.00

1203450000391816 BABY THAKUR 38A, CANAL WEST ROAD,   KOLKATA 700004 35.00

1203450000424551 KAILASH CHANDRA LODHA SUMITRA DEVI LODHA
CHOWK BAZAR PO. JUGSALAI  JAMSHEDPUR 

831006
3500.00

1203450000479656 SANTOSH KUMAR SADIPUR   MUNGER 811201 560.00

1203450000608822 AVA DAS
COLLEGE ROAD, UDALA AT/PO- UDALA DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ MAYURBHANJ 757041
31.50

1203450000632661 RANJA BANERJEE BARI BAZAR KALLU BARA  MUNGER 811201 70.00

1203450000817841 AJAY BAJAJ
C/O KRISHNA KUMAR BAJAJ 4/212, AMLA 

TOLA , NEAR JAIN MARKET CHAIBASA 833201
140.00

1203460000005504 HITENDRA SIKARWAR 80, SETHI NAGAR,   UJJAIN 456010 14.00

1203460000121240 ARVIND JAIN
NEAR JAIN MANDIR,INFRONT OF SANTOSH 

JAIN (GHARI SOAP) RAJAKHEDI SAGAR 
470004

140.00

1203460000281301 ANUPAM KUMAR JAIN 110 SHIVAJI MARG   DHAR 454001 210.00

1203460000318723 RENU SHUKLA
A 32/5 MAHANANADA NAGAR   UJJAIN 

456010
172.20

1203460000321846 GOUTAM KRISHNA NANDA
INDA GHOSHPARA KHARAGPORE  

KHARAGPURE 721305
105.00

1203460000330445 JAYDIP MISRA
275/239 NEAR INDA DURGA MANDIR INDA 

KH WOARD NO INDA MIDNAPORE WEST 
MIDNAPORE 721305

7.00

1203460000463290 KIRTI AGRAWAL .
33 TIKAL MARG DAULAT GANJ  UJJAIN 

456001
70.00

1203490000004702 RITA DEEPAK SHAH
DEEPAK CHINUBHAI 

SHAH

JAY BHAGWAN BUILDING, 3RD FLOOR, FLAT 
NO. 10, 87, WALKESHWAR ROAD, MUMBAI 

400006
105.00

1203500000032946 BAJIRAO SITARAM JADHAV
AT-POST-MAHIGAON, TAL-JAWALI, DIST-

SATARA, SATARA 415020
175.00

1203500000075619 AVIJIT SAHA
GAYANATH BHAVAN, 2nd FLOOR, ( M-W) 1, 
LAKRI KHANA LANE, MOKDUMPUR, MALDA 

732103
175.00

1203500000132081
CHANDRASHEKHAR 

BABANRAO MAHAMANE
9, BABAR COLONY, KARANJE PETH, 

SATARA,S.NO:321/1A/2, SATARA 415002
70.00

1203500000277428 PULLAIAH. KANDYALA
D.Y. MANAGER, R- IV, ZONAL OFFICE,  

TIRUPATI 517501
280.00

1203500000313024
ANILKUMAR SHYAMLAL 

AGRAWAL

43/44 GREEN PARK BUNGLOWS AMBALI 
BOPAL ROAD NEAR AMBALI 

VILLAGE,BOPAL,DASKROI AHMEDABAD 
380058

350.00

1203500000782922 P KANNAPIRAN
14 (1) A L PERUMAI NAICKER ST 

VADUGARIKOTTAI ARUPPUKOTTAI  
VIRUDHUNAGAR 626101

35.00

1203520000003085
KAKARAPARTHI KISHORE 

KUMAR .

C/O DR.P.ANJANEYULU 12-1-38,RADHA 
ANJANEYA NILAYAM FACTORY 

ROAD,KOTHAPET GUNTUR 522001
70.00

1203520000004304
KOMMURU VENKATA 

SUBBARAO .
23-11-24 HAZARIVARI STREET ELURU BAZAAR 

GUNTUR 522003
140.00

1203520000024804 M SATYANARAYANA .
1-2-606/49/1/A BANDAMARISAMMA NAGAR 

NEAR INDIRA PARK HYDERABAD 500080
17.50

1203520000032657
SARSWATULA S N V M 

SURENDRA .
H NO:3-5/A KALIPATNAM MOGALTURU 

MANDAL KALIPATNAM 534281
105.00

1203520000034329
VUTLA MADHANA GOPALA 

MURTHY .
D NO:21-1-58 (3) BHAVANARUSHI PETA  

PERALA 523157
35.00

1203560200003111
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

PANDEY
687,  M,I,G, NEW  HOUSING BOARD  COLONY  

BY  PASS  ROAD  SHAHDOL 484001
434.00



1203600000049650
RAKESH MURLIDHAR 

WADHWANI
FLAT NO T/33 ABHILASHA APPT HB TOWN 

OLD PARDI NAKA NAGPUR 440008
350.00

1203600000051220 DEEPIKA R CHACHADA
HOUSE NO 164 QUETTA COLONY OPP 
HINDUSTAN SCHOOL NAGPUR 440008

250.60

1203600000118629 A BALARAMAN
NO 7 HARIOM COLONY WEST VANNIAR ST 
WEST K K NAGAR NESAPPAKKAM CHENNAI 

600078
3.50

1203600000145199 KESHAVA MURALI
S/O NARAYANA UPADHYAYA 5 101 

KEPUTALUK BANTWAL DAKSHINA KANNADA 
574260

140.00

1203600000176491
SWAMINATHAMANIKAND

AN M
NO 11/4 CENTRAL REVENUE QUARTERS 
ANNANAGAR WEST CHENNAI 600040

350.00

1203600000181645 C E RAMESH BABU
NO 15/7 1ST MAIN ROAD 2ND CROS KANGERI 

UPANAGARA NEAR POST OFFICE KANGERI 
SATELLITE TOWN BANGALORE 560060

22.40

1203600000206008
NITIN PRABHULOCHAN 

KHARTAD
FL 201 GURU ASHISH CUM PLOT B/11 SECTOR 

20 KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI 410210
70.00

1203600000232222 SAIMA KHANAM
B/O PRADHAM SAI NILAYA 38/6 APPAREDDY 

PALAYA MAIN RD INDIRA NAGAR ESI 
HOSPITAL BANGALORE 560038

35.00

1203600000269447
BHOSALE NAGANATH 

VASANT

VAIRAG SHIVAJI NAGAR BARSHI DHAYGUDE 
PLOT POST TULSIDAS NAGAR SOLAPUR 

413412
49.00

1203600000271133 RAJENDRA RAMAN
VAIKUNTAM NILAYAM NO 24/5 PARK RD 
JEEVANAHALLI COX TOWN NEAR GOVT 

SCHOOL BANGALORE 560005
280.00

1203600000274440 SUBHASIS CHATTERJEE
103/1 G P SINGHA ROAD SATAPD TRAVELS 
OPPOSIT OF JORA SHIB MANDIR BANKURA 

722101
70.00

1203600000307304 SAMIR ANANT GAWDE
ANANT MAHADEO 

GAWDE

10 ASHA APARTMENT 2ND FLOOR NEAR 
GURUKUL SOCIETY B/H CENTER POINT 

PANCHPAKHADI THANE 400602
35.00

1203600000310275 VIVEK SUBHASH POTDAR
BEHIND POSTAL COLONY SONAM HOSPITAL 

SHIVAJINAGAR RATNAGIRI 415612
43.40

1203600000351447 LILADHAR M SAMANI MAHAVIR SOCIETY   SURAJKARADI 361347 35.00

1203600000467120 SONALI GHOSH
NREL INTERNATIONAL FINANCE LTD 88 C 

TOPSIA ROAD SOUTH NEAR VISWAKARMA 
BUILDING KOLKATA 700048

72.80

1203600000482939 PANKAJ KALBENDE
CENTURY COMMUNICATION LTD 601 
LANDMARK PALI NAKA BANDRA WEST 

MUMBAI 400050
52.50

1203600000522865 ABHISHEK MOHANTY
202 BLACK SMITH 2 SEC 6 AIROLI  NAVI 

MUMBAI 400708
35.00

1203600000524431 SREEKUMAR SREEDHAR
C2 204 GREEN SQUARE KAVESAR 

GHODBUNDER ROAD BEHIND D MART THANE 
400615

21.00

1203600000635533 SRIDHAR NALLAMOTHU
NETLOGIC SEMICONADUCTOR PVT LTD NO 3 

FERN BK REST HOUSE ROAD BANGALORE 
560001

86.10

1203600000692168 SIBISH THOMAS
RM NO 128 SAM GUEST HOUSE N 17 

THAKKUDINKHAN STREET TRIPLICANE NEAR 
ADAM MARKET CHENNAI 600005

70.00

1203600000710021 VINOTH KUMAR .
NO 18 FIRST FLOOR THAMIRABARANI STREET 
ANNA NAGAR THARAMANI CHENNAI 600113

175.00

1203600000723837
SHIBANSHU DEVASHISH 

GHOSH
H NO A/3 MINATI VILLA SONA PATH BHATIA 

BASTI KADMA JAMSHEDPUR 831005
280.00

1203600000744319 MOHINDER LAL .
VILLAGE DADHOL KALAN PO DADHOL TEH 
GHUMARWIN DISTT BILASPUR BILASPUR 

174023
70.00



1203600000751121 VEERASEKARAN R
31 GANDHI NAGAR 4TH ST KODUNGAIYUR 

CHENNAI CHENNAI 600118
70.00

1203600000780102 SUMEDH D DABHADE
C/O SUNDRABAI LONDHE CHAWL DR 

AMBEDKAR NGR GAONDEVI TEKDI GAONDEVI 
ROAD BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI 400078

1120.00

1203600000791262 T SUBASH
2/31 SOUTH RAJA STREET ALLATUR NEAR 

VINAYAGAR TEMPLE CHENNAI 600016
100.80

1203600000793863 S PRAVEENKUMAR 246/2 CHAMRAJPETH  DAVANGERE 577001 35.00

1203600000809796 VASUDEV B KORGAONKAR
AT ALVEKODI POST KUMTA DIST KARWAR 
GOVT PRIMERY SCHOOL KARWAR 581343

0.70

1203600000811011 N JANANI
HEXAWARE TECHNOLOGIES LTD 51/3 G N 
CHETTYROAD T NAGAR CH 17 CHENNAI 

600017
3.50

1203600000826621 BHUTE SANJAY UDARAM
QTR 30D TYPE I SEC 4 ORDANANCE FACTORY 

ESTATE CHANDA CHANDRAPUR 442401
35.00

1203600000830746 UJWALA PAWADE
D 116 SHAH ARCADE PLOT NO 4 AND 5 

SECTOR 6 KHARGHAR NR POWER HOUSE 
NAVI MUMBAI 410210

7.00

1203600000871635
ASHWINI BALASAHEB 

KARANDE
103 SHIKHAR CO OP HSG SOC LTD PLOT 20 
SEC 11 KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI 410210

17.50

1203600000873609 ANIL KUMAR JAIN
214 KISHORE NAGAR WARD NO 21 NEAR 
DAYAL SHAHA KILA RAJSAMAND 313324

70.00

1203600000876365 A JAYAKUMAR
12/5 FIRST FLOOR GANGAI NAGAR 

THIRUVOTIUR GANGA NAGAR CHENNAI 
600019

42.00

1203600000882227 SACHIN KHATRI
C 17 SECTOR G LDA COLONY KANPUR ROAD 

LUCKNOW 226012
140.00

1203600000909039 SAPNA ANAND HAJARE
HAJARE HOUSE KASARHAR KALYAN OPP 

MAHALAXMI MANDIR THANE 421301
7.00

1203600000916842
HITESHKUMAR 

PRAMODRAY DAVE

C/12 SHANTINATH APARTMENT NR SHYAMAL 
CROSS RD SATELLITE BHIND MEDILINK 

HOSPITAL AHMEDABAD 380015
25.20

1203600000921242 SIMANTA KUSUM SARMAH
GAMES VILLAGE BORSOJAI FLAT NO B6 104  

GUWAHATI 781029
19.60

1203600000941501 MANOJ K V
A 303 RAINBOW APARTMENTS 3RD FLR PLOT 

NO 39 SECTOR 19 AIROLI NR NHP SCHOOL 
NAVI MUMBAI 400708

35.00

1203600000974126 PRINCE GNANA KUMAR J
F NO G 2 PO NO 67E/2 RANGA COLONY RAJA 

KILPAKKAM CHENNAI 600073
38.50

1203600000995201
SANTOSH KUMAR 

GWALVANSHI

HUTCHISON 3 GLOBAL SERVICES PV 
SPECTRUM TOWER ASD DEPT MINDSP 
CHINCHOLI BUNDER ROAD MALAD WE 

MUMBAI 400064

10.50

1203600001156829 RAMNATH K DUBEY
10 13 218 IMAM OTO PASENO VISTAR  BHUJ 

370001
3.50

1203600001245649 SACHIN SURESH JAGTAP
B 4 AMARLATA HOUSING SOCIETY HADAPSAR  

PUNE 411028
70.00

1203600001253449 PEEYUSH RAZDAN
534 METRO VIEW APTT DDA SFS FLATS PKT B 

SEC 13 DWARKA NEW DELHI 110075
0.70

1203600001256342 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH
15/84 VASUNDHRA SAI 15  GHAZIABAD 

201001
98.00

1203600001331611 VARADARAJAN M V .
OLD NO 80D NEW NO 80D TYPE III QUARTERS 
NEYVELI TOWNSHIP PANRUTTI CUDDALORE 

607801
17.50

1203600001350400 RADHAKRISHNAN .
5/253/G5B PLOT NO 9A TENDRALNAGAR 

MUTHAIPURAM POST OPPOSITE HWP 
COLONY TUTICORIN 628005

126.00

1203600001499513
MAHESH RAMESHRAO 

PISURDE

NAGARI BANK COLONY GHARPURE LAYOUT 
WARD NO 1 SINDHI MAGHE WARDHA 

WARDHA 442001
70.00

1203600001543585 PAPIYA SAW
HOUSE NO C3 NCL COLONY IN FRONT OF 
POLICE STATION SINGRAULI SINGAROULI 

486889
106.40



1203600001550402 SAGAR KASPATE
SR NO 162 OMKAR NIWAS KASPATE WASTI 

NR SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR WAKAD 
SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR PUNE 411057

11.90

1203600001637941 MOHANAN K N .
KADHALIKKATTIL HOUSE THEKKUMKARA PO 
WADAKKANCHERY CHERUMUKK THRISSUR 

680589
35.00

1203600001672875 MANJIRI M PATHAK
D 104 NAKSHATRA SOLITAIRE OPP CRYSTAL 

AVENUE CANAL ROAD PALANPUR SURAT 
SURAT 395005

371.70

1203600002852826 NIKHIL JOSHI
FLAT NO 105 A BLOCK SRIRAKSHA RESIDENCY 

SRINIVASALU LAYOUT ARADHANA SCHOOL 
ARAKERE B G RD BANGALORE 560076

2.10

1203600002973459 SALEEM .
PALLUPURA GHOSI PS PAKBARA 

MORADABAD MORADABAD PAKBARA 244001
140.00

1203630000050788
NATWARLAL SHANTILAL 

SHAH
103 ADINATH APT SHANTADEVI ROAD PO 

NAVSARI NAVSARI 396445
35.00

1203660000038947 NIRMALA MAHESHWARI
5/4, GOVIND MARG BEHIND M.D. THANA  

JAIPUR 302004
140.00

1203680000048552 RAJESH KUMAR
FARID NAGAR STREET NO 4 SANGRUR 

SANGRUR 148001
1.40

1203690000079185 VARGHESE RANI
6-2-27, NEAR WATER TANK KANTESHWAR 

SUBHASNAGAR NIZAMABAD 503002
770.00

1203690000085256 MORLA VENKATESWARLU
H NO 1-7 PEDAGAMALLAPALEM 

NAGAYALANKA KRISHNA DISTRICT 521121
91.00

1203760000014451 KODANDA RAM .
MANJUNATHA NILAYA COLLEGE ROAD 

MUDIGERE CHIKMAGALUR 577132
210.00

1203760000023504 RAJAN M .
MUTHANGATTIL HOUSE PULAMANTHOLE P O 

MALAPPURAM DT PERINTHALMANNA 
679323

23.80

1203760000023960 SHAHUDEEN M K .
MANIYAMKUNNAN HOUSE 

NATIYAMANGALAM CHUNDAMPATTA POST 
KULUKALLUR PALAKKAD 679337

1.40

1203760000499842 SUHAS REDDY INTURI
H NO 3-11-206 FLAT NO 201 AMMA BHAVANI 

RESIDENCY - 1 SRI SHANKAR COLONY ROAD 
NO 5 HYDERABAD 500074

140.00

1203800000009804 PARDEEP RAINA
PRABHU KRIPA BEHIND BUS STAND P O 

PATHANKOT NEW BANK COLONY 
GURDASPUR 145001

28.00

1203810000002204 KUNA NARINDAR
6-145 ACHAMPET MAHBOOBNAGAR 

ACHAMPET 509375
3.50

1203810000069156
BOGGARAPU 

CHANDRAYUDU
25/670 UPSTAIRS SRINIVASANAGAR 

NANDYAL KURNOOL 518501
280.00

1203810000069561 KUNCHE RAMAM
5-125/A V G PETA SIRIPALLI TOTHARAMUDI 

AINAVALLI MANDAL EAST GODAVARI 
TOTHARAMUDI 533211

80.50

1203810000109458 RANI RAGUSALA
15-4-196 RAJIV COLONY WARANGAL 

WARANGAL 506002
70.00

1203810000113555 BYROJU VEERA CHARY
H NO 8-391/A4 C/O THE SIRPUR PAPER MILLS 

SUNDER NAGAR PRAKASAM DISTRICT 
ONGOLE 523002

70.00

1203810000183391
SRINIVASA RAO 
BOMMISETTY

H NO 11-10-740/9 BURHANPURAM 
KHAMMAM KHAMMAM 507001

42.00

1203810000189393
VENKATA RAJESWARI 

VELAGALA

H NO 8-32 VELAGALA STREET W/O SUBBA 
REDDY RAYAVARAM MANDAL 

MACHAVARAM 533261
70.00

1203820000001058
SUNNY ARUNKUMAR 

SHAH
SAIWADA NR. PANCHMAHAL DISTRICT BANK 

LTD., GODHRA 389001
70.00

1203840000051775 SAROJ RATHI
104 DHEERAJ UPVAN OPP SIDDHARTH NGR 

BORIVALI(EAST) MUMBAI 400066
70.00

1203840000089594 ARUN KUMAR SINGH ASHOK NAGAR KANKARBAGH  PATNA 800020 28.00



1203840000135762
VADREVU RAMA 
KOTESWARA RAO

FLAT NO.102,SAI ADITYA ENCLAVE 
RAGHAVENDRA COLO, PEERZADIGUDA 
GHATKESAR, BODUPPAL RANGAREDDI 

500092

70.00

1203840000139450 RAJAMANI. T .
NEW NO. 359, OLD NO. 9 PALLAKKADU 
SALEM CORPORATION SALEM 636007

350.00

1203840000189143 RAJESH T KATANKAR
SEEMA RAJESH 

KATANKAR
K 1/B SALES TAX COLONY KHAMHARDIH 

SHANKAR NAGAR RAIPUR 492007
140.00

1203840000265433 ANWER ALI .
JAFRI VILLA 169-D-BLOCK DEFENCE COLONY, 

JAJMAU KANPUR 208010
696.50

1203840000284211 MOUMITA SAMANTA
MIYABAJAR PANPARA MOMINMAHALLA 

KERANITOLA JUDGE COURT RASTER 
PURBADIK MEDINIPUR 721101

70.00

1203840000300800 ANAND MARKAL
C/O. M/S JCT LTD 1307,ADITYA AWAS 

BOMBAY MARKET SURAT 395010
35.00

1203840000318402 SHIKHA SINGHVI
SHYAM BEHARI PLOT-1 BLOCK-3 SITARAM  

NAGAR PAL ROAD SPICY KITCHEN JODHPUR 
342008

70.00

1203840000455735
PARTHAP SINGH SREERAM 

THARAYILPARAMBII

AMRITHAM,H NO-2137 B/H HOTEL 
SAMADHAN,NGR DAUD- ROAD,VIDYA 

NAGAR,VAHAN NAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 
414001

4.90

1203840000457859
KRISHNAKURUP 

SIVASANKARAN NAIR
KAVITHA NEAR DEVI NURSING HOME N F 

GATE, TRIPUNITHURA ERNAKULAM 682301
21.00

1203840000486090 R LAKSHMY
A164 NGO COLONY KUNJANVILAI KOTTAR-2 

NAGERCOIL 629002
70.00

1203840000489184
RAJENDRAN 

PALAKUNNATHU 
KIZHAKEPURATH

CHNADRAKANTHAM HOUSE NELLIKODE(PO) 
KIZHAKKE PURATH KOZHIKODE 673016

84.00

1203840000548720 KAMARUDHEEN P
PALLITHODI MUNDUPARAMBA  

MALAPPURAM 676509
11.90

1203840000621089
MEENAKSHAMMA 

LAKKIMSETTI .
5-11/1 TATIPAKA  RAZOLE 533249 770.00

1203840000659195
KOTTILA VEETTIL 

JANARDANAN
NEAR REGIONAL RESEARCH STATION 

PILICODE  KASARAGOD 671353
7.00

1203840000683545 P T SABU
36 PUTHENPURAYIL 3  MULANTHURUTHY 

682314
10.50

1203840000723361 PALLOV SADHYA
S/O SANTOSH CHANDR SANDHYA 15/6 R 

TYPE,SUNDAY BAZAR CHHOTA 
QUARTER,GANRKE BOKARO 829127

17.50

1203840000762893 THOMAS T P
THANDALATHU VEEDU PO-MANAKALA 

ADOOR PATHANAMTHITTA 691551
74.90

1203840000911121 K S MADHU .
S/O-KALLUMARI S RAO 4-1786-33, SAI 

SAMAN NAGAR NEAR HP GAS GODOWN, 
BELLARY RD ANANTAPUR 515001

3.50

1203840000918904 MADIWALAPPA S AMATUR
ATPOST TIMMAPUR POST TADKOD  

DHARWAD 580001
23.80

1203840001059161 SHEKH RASHID QURESHI AT42 SARKARI IMAMBADA  BHIND 477001 1.40

1203840001139971 T RAJA MAHENDER REDDY
T1 421 8 INC COLONY KARIMNAGAR DIST 

GODAVARIKHANI 505211
73.50

1203840001190682 SMITHA .
MOOLEKUDIYIL HOUSE MOOLAMKAVE (PO) S 

BATHERY WAYANAD 673592
48.30

1203840001205685 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH
123 BELAN BAJAR TOWN & VILL-BELAN BAJAR 
ANCHAL-MUNGER SADAR MUNGER 811201

7.00

1203840001289494 RAMACHANDRAN P K
PUTHEN VEEDU PUZHAKKAL THARA 

NEMMARA POST, PALGHAT DT PALAKKAD 
678508

15.40

1203840001383951 MANNU . 232/34 JANTA COLONY  ROHTAK 124001 556.50

1203840001436536 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
S/O LAKSHMAN SAHU AT-SHASTRI NAGAR RD 

NO-10 H NO-9A/62, PS-RAMPUR GAYA 
823001

35.00



1203840001439560 RITA THAKUR
W/O HARI SHANKAR THAKUR GANGA 

PRADUSHAN ROAD BHAGWANPUR LANKA 
VARANASI 221010

35.00

1203840001439940
BIPIN CHANDRAPAL 

MADDALI
PLOT NO. 103 SIMHAPURI COLONY  

NAGARAM 500083
1015.00

1203840001461271 Y GANGADHARA
S/O YANKATAPPA 

DEVARAPURA,LAKSHMISAGARA POST SIRA 
TQ, TUMKUR DIST TUMKUR 572139

14.70

1203840001502161 NILIMA VERMA
S-O PHULESHWAR PRASAD VERMA SAROJ 
MEDICAL HALL KALAMBAGH ROAD, POST-

RAMNA MUZAFFARPUR 842002
98.70

1203840001604480 SOMEN GHOSH
S/O-RANJIT GHOSH MOHURAKANDI PS-

BURWAN MURSHIDABAD 742132
35.00

1203840001678133
MAHESH KUMAR 

AGARWAL
WARD NO-24 AMBEDKAR NAGAR  

SAMASTIPUR 848101
161.00

1203840001703435 MANIMALA K
2-1-76/47 CHINNA GUNTA KOLA STREET 

TIRUPATI 517501
454.30

1203910000034064 P.JAYARAM MOORTHI .
H.NO.3-3-522 CHAPPAL BAZAR KACHIGUDA 

HYDERABAD 500027
35.00

1203980000015340 SATENDRA SINGH
3/251 VIRAM KHAND GOMTI NAGAR  

LUCKNOW 226010
105.00

1203990000001548 SHEETAL SURESH NICHANI
JEEVAN JYOT 14TH ROAD, D/6 KHAR MUMBAI 

400052
245.00

1204100000003280 MANOHAR LAL KARARA
A/1, CHINAR ESTATE, 1ST FLOOR, 9 BERASIA 

ROAD,  BHOPAL 462001
70.00

1204150000003457
SAIFUDDIN NURUDDIN 
KAPADIA NURUDDIN 

KAPADIA

MEHAFUZA MANZIL,HUSAMI SOC, OPP 
NAVJIVAN MILL, DAHOD DAHOD 389151

87.50

1204150000179127
SANJAY HIMATBHAI VORA 

.
B-102,AMARKUNJ SOC., YOGI CHOWK, 

PUNAGAM SURAT 395010
70.00

1204150000360274 RAMILABEN D TANDEL
16,NILKANTHA STREET, KOSAMBA -1, 

KOSAMBA, TA-DI-VALSAD VALSAD 396001
35.00

1204160000006535 V. LAKSHMANAN .
DOOR NO 170 / 107, KARIYAMANIKKA 

PERUMAL KOVIL ST MELAKADAYANALLUR, 
KADAYANALLUR, 627751

3.50

1204160000047496 LISAMMA ANTONY .
MANALIL JOLLY HOME, MUTTAR P. O,  

ALLEPPEY DIST 689574
35.00

1204180000042730 VIMLA - 281-A GHER INAYAT KHAN  RAMPUR 244901 17.50

1204180000045459 ANKUR KAPOOR B-60, JIGAR COLONY   MORADABAD 244001 70.00

1204180000047116 ZAKIR ALI KHAN
GUIYYA TALAB MASJID SHATOOT WALI  

RAMPUR 244901
42.00

1204180000084701 SUMIT KUMAR MODI PARMA NAND MODI
DAL CHAND PARMANAND MODI 314 CIVIL 

LINES GANDHI NAGAR BASTI 272001
14.00

1204200000037855
PARMESHWAR 

PRAKASHCHANDRA 
RAYCHANDANI

72, ARADHNA SOSA.,MODASA-8, MODASA, 
TAL-MODASA, DIST-SABARKANTHA MODASA 

383315
70.00

1204200000060344
RESHMA PRAMODBHAI 

PATEL
B-4 SURYA POOJA APP, BODAKDEV,  

AHMEDABAD 380015
3.50

1204200000124361
NILESH SHANKARRAO 

GOHAD
F.N.403 SIDDHI ELITE OPP SHIV OM HOSPITAL 

NASHIK NASHIK 422009
35.00

1204230000094360 ADWITA KUMAR PANDA QTR NO-C/99 SECTOR-2  ROURKELA 769002 35.00

1204320000031267 VIKAS AGARWAL . 12, GANGULI LANE   KOLKATA 700007 399.00

1204330000004831 SHIV SHANKAR BADONE
BEHIND GOVT. COLLEGE LINE NO 1 SARDAR 

WARD  PIPARIYA 461775
245.00

1204330000024970 DEEPMALA YADAV
225 PIPLIYAHANA CHOUHAN NAGAR  INDORE 

452001
682.50

1204330000047751 HEMLATA BADONE H NO 121 SARDAR WARD   PIPARIYA 461775 70.00

1204330000114361 MANJU JAIN
W/O SATISH KUMAR JAIN WARD 30 

HARIPURA, 11VI LINE ITARSI ITARSI 461111
42.00

1204370000136622 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA
Vivek Talkies Gali, Ward No 18  Ashok Nagar 

473331
700.00



1204370000177211
AMAR JEET SINGH 

MATHARU
63/1 Rajiv Gandhi Ward Krao 19-19 Maonan 

343 Se Ant Tak Bina 470113
70.00

1204440000070833
SURESHCHANDRA VADILAL 

MEHTA
3, VAISHVANAR SOCIETY, OPP, SAI MADIR 

MALPUR ROAD, MODASA 383315
70.00

1204450000258654 SURESH BABU E V
10 - B - 3 RAINBOW REALTORS NR 

SANGEETHA TALKIES PAYYAMBALAM 
KANNUR 670001

70.00

1204450000436484
P S 

SHANKARANARAYANAN
NEW NO 99 BRAMANAR STREET 

PENNAGARAM DHARMAPURI 636810
1050.00

1204470000158201 SANTOSH KUMAR
S/O DR BINDU PRASAD LOD I KATRA PATNA 

CITY PATNA PATNA 800008
51.10

1204470000166086 MANISH KUMAR KHATRI
OPP. ANAND STUDIO GAJNER ROAD PHAR 

BAZAR BIKANER 334001
35.00

1204470000179606 G JAGADEESH BABU
13/499-UP, Y V STREET, KADAPA KADAPA 

516001
2100.00

1204470000304683 SIMARJIT KAUR
H. NO. BI -368 MOH. KHOKHRAN FARIDKOT 

FARIDKOT 151203
70.00

1204470000308766 AKSHAYA KUMAR PARHI
TURIGADIA SORO BALASORE BALASORE 

756045
69.30

1204470000358902 SANGITA .
DA-691 KALYAAN ENCLAVE PALWAL PALWAL 

121102
98.00

1204470000442023 BINAY KUMAR PANDEY
COMMEREIAL TAX OFFICE NEAR JASPUR 
BUSSTAND KASHIPUR KASHIPUR 263147

28.00

1204470000451304
HEMAL PRAVINCHANDRA 

UDANI

46/3, VIMAL NAGAR S V ROAD, NEAR 
SHOPPER STOP KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 

400067
0.70

1204470000478244 DEEPAK JAIN
B-15, R H B COLONY, GOVERDHAN VILLAS, 

UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313001
70.00

1204470000559591 SATHEESH CHANDRAN
SREEPADAM HOUSE CHEERAKKATTUPA RA 

MANIDU P O PIRAVOM COCHIN 686726
22.40

1204470000580233 MADANLAL JAIN
28-7-27 CHITTORI VARI STREET  KAKINADA 

533001
1050.00

1204470000584086 R GUNASEKAR
OLDNO 12A NEWNO11A , KALIMEDU, 

KANGAYAM, ERODE 638701
35.00

1204470000691508 SUNIL MATHEW ABRAHAM
MANALEL HOUSE OPP. BOATJETTY 
ALAPPUZHA ALAPPUZHA 688013

0.70

1204470000700021
PRAGNESHKUMAR 

MAHESHBHAI PATEL
RATANJINI KHADKI AT PO ODE TA DI ANAND 

ODE ODE 388210
35.00

1204470000740145 ALKA ASHOK PALVE
32 WAMANBHAU NAGAR PATHARDI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR PATHARDI PATHARDI 414102
70.00

1204470000771771 RAMBABU BHUKYA
H NO 2-5, STREET PINJARAMADUGU MANDAL-

KAMEPALLE DI-KHAMMAM KHAMMAM 
507117

35.00

1204470000818568 KIRAN KUMAR SIRIGE
3/707-2-2, YALLANUR ROAD, TADIPATRI, 

ANANTAPUR, 515411
35.00

1204470000881016 HARI PRASAD LAKHOTIA
R R N RD B/ H OF DEEP NARAYAN BY A 

NAGAR COOCHBEHER 736101
49.70

1204470000944804 S SUSEELA
NO 9K DIVYAILLAM, BHAKATHI DASAN 

NAGAR, 7TH CROSS HOSUR 635109
7.00

1204470000977055
KANUBHAI DEVJIBHAI 

PATEL

KIRTI ANAJ BHANDAR D/47 INDRAJITTBAG 
SOC NIKOLGAM RD AHMEDABAD 

AHMEDABAD 382350
10.50

1204470001039981 SAURABH TARAFDAR
R.K SAMITY, MUKHERJEEPARA, P.O-ICHAMUR 

NAWABGUNJ, KOLKATA 743144
68.60

1204470001144874
MADHURI RAJESH 

BHUTKAR
DHARMADHIKARI MALHA SAVEDI  

AHMEDNAGAR 414001
24.50

1204470001151480
VINOD REVASHANKAR 

PANDYA
229 MUDAVDEKH-2 LUNAWADA 

PANCHMAHAL PANCHMAHAL 360056
80.50

1204470001348467 BHARAT BHUSHAN BHASIN
H NO A2 PLOT NO 16 SARDAR PATEL GROUPS 

HOUSING SOC. HUDA SECTOR 2 PALWAL 
121102

490.00

1204470001377492
GANDHIMATHI 
THIYAGARAJAN

402, AACHAL -II, OPP. SHUKLA NAGAR, 
WATER TANK, SAMA, VADODARA 390008

70.00

1204470001437711
PRAKASHBHAI 

CHHANABHAI NAYAK
4/5/81 NAYKINI KHADKI DEHGAM-24 

DEHGAM DEHGAM 382305
2.10



1204470001606427
KALIDAS TUKARAM 

PARKALE
AT POST BHADALWADI POST KALAS TAL- 

INDAPUR INDAPUR 413105
140.00

1204470001614305 YOGESH BAJAJ
STATION ROAD MIDNAPUR  MIDNAPUR 

721101
70.00

1204470001777477 INDRA PAL SINGH 491 NAI BASTI B  14 BIJNOR 246701 39.20

1204470001787411 CLIFFORD FERNANDEZ
CLIFF HOUSE NTV NAGAR 70 KADAPPAKKADA  

KOLLAM 691008
3.50

1204470001795074 V HARISH KUMAR
KAVIL VEEDU MARU SOUTH ALUMKADAVU 

PO KARUNAGAPPALLY KOLLAM 690573
0.70

1204470001839444 BATCHU MAHESH KUMAR
H.NO-4-5-15/1/A, VENKANNAKUNTA 

VENKANNAKUNTA, JANGAON WARANGAL 
506167

175.00

1204470001841164 NARENDRA KUMAR BIRDA
V POST SANWLODA DHAYLAN SIKAR  SIKAR 

332001
70.00

1204470001870508 SUNIL KUMAR SINHA
STATE BANK OF BIKANER AND JAIPUR 45, 

SWARAJPURI ROAD GAYA 823001
70.00

1204470001897199 N THIRUMURTHI
12 SEVUR ROAD KUNNATHUR, PERUNDURAI 

TK,  ERODE 638103
7.00

1204470002019054 P M UMMER
PULAKKAL MARAYANGHATE KOZHIKKARA 

KAPPUR PALAKKAD 679552
196.00

1204470002032911 ALOK SHRIVASTAVA
3075, POST SECTOR 9 SECTOR 11/C BOKARO 

STEEL CITY BOKARO JHARKHAND BOKARO 
827009

28.00

1204470002072921 MOHINDER PAL GARG
H NO 14A/27 SHIV PURI MOHALLA , DHURI 

DISTT SANGRUR DHURI 148024
35.00

1204470002076185 BIJAN ROY CHOUDHURY
UTI BANK EAST INDIA ZONAL OFFICE PROJECT 
AND PLANNING 1 ST FLOOR, 5 SHAKESPEARE 

SARANI KOLKATA 700071
174.30

1204470002097577
SENTHILKUMAR 
DEENADAYALAN

25-6-281/1 VIDYA NAGAR KAZIPET 
HANAMKONDA WARANGAL 506003

2.10

1204470002181059 JOYDEV ADHIKARY
B-25, HIMACHAL VIHAR, PHASE-1, PO-
MATIGARA, DIST-DARJEELING, SILIGURI 

734010
70.00

1204470002192318 V GUNASEKAR
16/14 SRINIVASA MUDALI STREET PERAMBUR 

CHENNAI 600011
1.40

1204470002200125 DILIP RONDLA
H NO - 1 - 7 - 1648 / 2 BALASAMUDRAM 

HANAMUKONDA WARANGLE 506001
0.70

1204470002218884 SUDHAKARAN T K
THATTARUPARAMBIL NEELESWARAM P O  

NEELESWARAM 683572
3.50

1204470002244262 K GANAPATHY
39 SUBASH ST KANGAYAM KANGAYAM 

638701
35.00

1204470002246202 K ABDUL SUBHAN
189, ILIYAS NAGAR, J.P.NAGAR,6TH PHASE, 
BANGALORE SOUTH, BANGALORE 560078

10.50

1204470002264042
NIKHIL CHANDRAKANT 

MITKARI
KEDIYA PLOTS JATHARPETH AKOLA AKOLA 

AKOLA 444001
314.30

1204470002302634
HEMANGINIBEN 

BIPINCHANDRA PATEL
ROYAL STREET SANTRAM MANDIR ROAD 

KARAMSAD KARAMSAD 388335
49.00

1204470002314044 UNNI V P
NO - 1343, BEGUR NYANAPRAHALLI ROAD 

NEAR ARLIMARA BANGALORE 560068
70.00

1204470002342228
VIKRAM SHARANAGOUDA 

MALIPATIL
BI.ARA.SI YARMARS CAMP RAICHUR  

RAICHUR 584125
3.50

1204470002355746 BAGUL YOGESH ARUN
906,DR.DATAR HOS- PITAL AREA,DHARMA- 

PURI WAI,WAI, SATARA, WAI 412803
17.50

1204470002365499
PRAVIN RADHAKISAN 

RATHI
GURUDATTNAGAR PIMPLE GURAV PUNE 

PUNE 411027
4.90

1204470002409776 JASTIN KURIAKOSE
PADINJATTE PEZHUVILA VEEDU, MYLAKKAD 

PO KOTTIYAM KOLLAM 691571
980.00

1204470002413022 DEBASIS NANDA
AT- MADANMOHAN PADA PO-DIST- ANGUL  

ANGUL 759122
49.70

1204470002436878 CHAINA MANDAL
715 TYPE 3  SPG COMPLEX SECTOR 8 

DWARKA DELHI 110075
0.70

1204470002482190 VIJAYABHASKAR REDDY N
22-168 K KALAMALLA CHILAMAKUR P 

YERRAGUNTLA KADAPA D 516309
35.00



1204470002548688 PRATHISH CHANDRAN
AIR FORCE STN KANHERI HILLS JE KE GRAM 

PO THANE W THANE 400606
9.80

1204470002550448 K GANGA RATNAM
2-448 BAPPANNADORA COLONY KAKINADA 
RURAL RAMANAYYAPETA APSP CAMP EAST 

GODAVARI KAKINADA 533005
70.00

1204470002555387 SOURAV CHATTERJEE
200, BL HATI ROAD NEAR ANITA CINEMA 

LANE BURDWAN  BURDWAN 713101
18.20

1204470002581111 THOMAS PHILIP
AMPANATTUVILAYIL CHARUMMDDU P O  

CHARUMMDDU 690505
1.40

1204470002617675 JAYASREE ASHOKAN
PLAKATTUPARAMBIL H P O THIRUVAMBADY  

THRISSUR 680022
1.40

1204470002672152 DHANPAT RAI SAINI
H. NO .320/2 LAKSHMI KUTEER AJIT NAGAR 

ASLAMABAD HOSHIARPUR 146001
14.00

1204470002720030 K G SAHADEVAN
PLAVILA VEEDU NEELESWARAM PO 

KOTTARAKARA KOTTARAKARA 691506
128.80

1204470002922424 RONY JOHN
MUTHIRAPARAMBIL HOUSE MAMMOOD 

MADAPPALLY KOTTAYAM, 
CHANGANACHERRY 686553

11.90

1204470002934915 ANU D
KADAPPAVADAKATHIL KADAPPAKADA  

KOLLAM 691008
207.20

1204470002947981 A SREENIVASULU
H NO 19-42 MADDIKERA VILLAGE NEAR RC 
CHURCH PATTIKONDA MANDAL KURNOOL 

518385
3.50

1204470002959391 ASHWANI KUMAR
86A PRAHALAD NAGAR MEERUT MEERUT 

250002
7.00

1204470002964997 KAPIL N MANIAR
4 PATEL COLONY 9 ANAND COLONY SHREEJI 

KRUPA JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 361008
840.00

1204470002996461 JWALA PRASAD PATHIK
HOUSE NO 37 B 365 STREET NO 1 VEER 

NAGAR DAYAL BAGH AGRA 332713
32.90

1204470003008964 ZION T JOSE
THOTTIYIL HOUSE KPAINGOTTOOR PO 

POTHANICAD ERNAKULAM 686671
17.50

1204470003027890 JOHN MATHEW
KANIYAROLIL HOUSE, THADIYOOR PO 
AYROOR PATHANAMTHITTA 689545

7.00

1204470003085894
DILIP BHAGCHAND 

JETHANI
151  W . NO . - 55 - 2 BABA HARDASRAM 

NAGAR AKOLA 444005
33.60

1204470003102321 USHA BHATTACHARJEE
38 A  MOHNA ROAD PROMOTHA NAGAR 

JAMSHEDPUR JAMSHEDPUR 831002
7.00

1204470003288071 SHIBU D
SHIBU BHAVAN PULIPPARA PO  KADAKKAL 

691536
110.60

1204470003299645
RATHAVA JYOTSANABEN 

JASHVANTSINH
3 SWAYAMBHU FLAT ZAVERI PARU TA UNJHA 

DI MEHSANA UNJHA UNJHA 384170
7.00

1204470003342341 DEEPAK N B
NO.7, SHISHIRA PAUL CHINAPPA LAYOUT 
ADJACENT, BIKASIPURA BG BANGALORE 

560061
35.00

1204470003345978 REDDY JYOTHI
PASRANAGARAM GOVINDARAOPET  

WARANGAL 506348
276.50

1204470003364832 VELLAYATH RAJALEKSHMY
CHAITHANYA ANANDAPURAM, PO THRISSUR 

THRISSUR 680323
70.00

1204470003454939 L P VENKADESAN
OLD NO 4P NEW NO 11 NORTH STREET  

RAMANATHAPURAM 628501
11.90

1204470003468405 THOMAS KUTTY T T
THYPLACHERIL HOUSE VELLIYARA P O 

PLANKAON THIRUVALLA 689612
88.90

1204470003505628 BABU L
NO 18/25/3 REDDY PET STREET  

KANCHIPURAM 631501
70.00

1204470003521135 FAYAZ AHMED MIR
B-19 PREET VIHAR I 5TH FLOOR   DELHI 

110049
350.00

1204470003537105 SUMANA MASAT
FLAT NO 403 A WING PARL CO-OP SOC 

CHARNARA RD VAPI VAPI 396195
8.40

1204470003556301 MUNABHUTHEEN M
1-56T8 CHRISTOPHER NAGER PERUVILAI 

AGASTHEESWARAM KANYAKUMARI 629201
280.00

1204470003567645 DAROJI MALLIKARJUNA
TRADER IN RICE AND BROKEN RICE 
VIRUPAPUR  GANGAVATHI 583227

28.00

1204470003730802 SHEEJA K R
SRUTHI KAVANADU P O KOLLAM 3  KOLLAM 

691003
70.00



1204470003797239 VINOD P PATEL
1 MANSAROVAR SOCIETY AT-KALOL  GODHRA 

389330
25.20

1204470003877084 TEJ NARAYAN SINGH
DIESEL CHOWK BONDAMUNDA   ROURKELA 

770032
28.70

1204470004059603 PARVEEN KUMAR HNO 49 KAMBOJ NAGAR  FEROZEPUR 152002 3.50

1204470004123869 AMARESH KUMAR SINHA QR NO CF/147 R T S  BEGUSARAI 851117 56.00

1204470004149070 P SANKARA PILLAI
PARVATHI BHAVANAM KOTTAMPALLY 

OACHIRA PO KOLLAM 690526
152.60

1204470004216909 KUSHAL KUMAR GHOSH
33A BANAMALI CHATTERJEE ST   KOLKATA 

700002
1.40

1204470004236288 JOSE V P
VAZHATTIL PUTHUPADY P O 

MUVATTUPUZHA  ERNAKULAM 686673
70.00

1204470004289560 PRABHAKARAN R
DOOR NO 3 RAMNAGAR MAYILADUTHURAI 

NAGAPATTINAM 609002
35.00

1204470004311764
JAYASREE C 

NARAYANAPISHARADY
KANDATHIL PISHARAM HOUSE PANIPRA P O  

KOTHAMANGALAM 686691
14.00

1204470004322852 SUKHVINDER SINGH
HARIPUR NO 4 NARAYANPUR DOHARIYA 

UDHAM SINGH NAGAR  GADARPUR 263152
1.40

1204470004397697 KAMAL KANT KHATRI
S/O SUNIL KUMAR KHATRI OPP DEEPAK 
STUDIO GAJNER ROAD  BIKANER 334001

35.00

1204470004470627
RAMESH MANIKRAO 

NANDGAWLE
BLDG NO 16 FLAT NO 01 SAI BABA NAGAR  

BOISAR 401501
116.90

1204470004481409 SINI MARY ABRAHAM REENA VILLA PAREL   KOZHENCHERRY 689641 15.40

1204470004631946 VISHNU G B
SADAYAN NEAR SEEDFARM KADAKKAL P O  

KOLLAM 691536
70.00

1204470004727493 ABHAY KALOKHE
PL NO 4 SR NO 29/3 OLD MUNDHWA RD 

KHARADI PUNE  PUNE 412207
7.00

1204470004745563 JACOB VARGHESE
THOPPIL VALIYAKAROTTU KARUKACHAL  

KARUKACHAL 686560
357.70

1204470004791821 NANDA PERIWAL
C/O RAJENDER KUMAR PERIWAL HOUSE NO 

X/186 PERIWAL STREET FAZILKA 152123
35.00

1204470004826982
BHARATKUMAR 

NAGARDAS PARMAR

955/49, DHARNIDHAR AVENUE, NR. RADHE 
RESIDENCY,B/H SARJAN BUNGLOWS, NAVA 

NARODA, AHMEDABAD 382350
35.00

1204470004834516 ARABINDA DAS
MANIPUR JUTH HIGHSCHOOL PUBAR PARA 

MANIPUR SANDESHKHALI NORTH 24 
PARGANS KOLKATA 743446

4.90

1204470004911375 S MUTHU BAGAVATHI
18/14 B8 KANAGATHARA APTS UNITED INDIA 

COLONY 3RD MAIN ROAD KODAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI 600024

38.50

1204470004961832 ABHISHEK AGNIHOTRI 127/381 W 1 SAKET NAGAR   KANPUR 108014 174.30

1204470005045923 RAJASEKAR J
91 KOTHARI NEST RAJA STREET 

KEEZHAKASAKUDI KARAIKAL 609609
7.00

1204470005122520 UDAY P BHATE
SRI GAJANANA MEDICAL CENTRE CTS NO 
979/A/1 OPP BUS STAND ATHANI 591304

2.10

1204470005154158 CHINTAN RAJANBHAI NAIK
DESAI FALIA AT PIPALDHARA PO KHAREL TAL 

GANDEVI NAVSARI NAVSARI 396445
42.00

1204470005182992 SANJEEVAN KALATHIL
9/479 CP KALATHIL HOUSE PO THUVVAKODE 

CHEMANCHERRY  KOYILANDY 673304
291.90

1204470005259216 BAIDYA NATH MONDAL NIRALA COLLEGE PARA SURI  SURI 731101 140.00

1204470005288714 BHAVIN VASA
469/1077 NUNHAI SARAFA  JABALPUR 

482002
42.00

1204470005318649 M LAKSHMI DEVI
D/NO-22-927/3 1ST MAIN VIJAY NAGAR 

COLONY  CHITTOOR 517001
6.30

1204470005351163 SUJIT GHOSH
PASCHIMPARA MAUJA DAFARAPOTA J L NO 

127 ASANNAGAR KOTWALI NADIA 
DAFARPOTA 741167

11.90

1204470005384573 CHIRAG NALINBHAI DESAI
JAIN SOCIETY DHANDHUKA TA DHANDHUKA 

DI AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382460
10.50



1204470005432373 DAYASHANKAR RAI
12, CHARITRAVAN TOWN/VILL, 

NAGARAPASHID BUXAR ANCHAL,  BUXAR 
802101

7.00

1204470005481005 MADHU T
PARVATHI NEAR STADIUM   TELLICHERRY 

670101
49.00

1204470005532885 SHOURI .
16-11-577 FLAT NO 320 FLOOR SHIVA GANGA 

BHARADWAJA COMPLEX GADDIANNARAM 
DILSUKHNAGAR HYDERABAD 500060

65.10

1204470005564417 SAMSUJJOHA SARKAR
VILL RUHIA PO DAULATABAD PS 

DAULATABAD DIST MURSHIDABAD  
DAULATABAD 742302

0.70

1204470005631451 SARITHA VINOD
SREE VIGNESH ALAMIPALLY KASARGOD DT  

KASARGOD 671315
42.00

1204470005648670 MAHESH UPPULAPU 1-1-109/1 VARNI ROAD   NIZAMABAD 503001 17.50

1204470005684065 JOHN ITTY C
CHEERAMATTAM PUNNAVELY PO EETTICKAL 

PATHANAMTHITTA PUNNAVELY 689589
70.00

1204470005684071 AJI ABRAHAM
MELE PARAMBIL HOUSE EDAKKARA P O  

MALAPPURAM 679331
168.00

1204470005765159 SHAKE NAIM AHAMED
RAFIPUR ARKAHALI AMDANGA NORTH 24 

PGS  NORTH 24 PGS 700126
128.10

1204470005783670 ASHISH KUMAR SARATHE
WARD NO 5 NEAR BAJRANG MANDIR 

RAJENDRAP OLD ITARSI  ITARSI 461111
2.10

1204470005805851 RETHNAKUMAR G SABARI NIVAS VAYALA PO  ADOOR 691554 128.10

1204470005809514 GOPIKA .
CHATHOTH HOUSE KANNOOKKARA   

VADAKARA 673102
35.00

1204470005887773 PREETHY .
16/2 KOVALAN NAGAR MAIN ROAD TVS 

NAGAR  MADURAI 625003
333.90

1204470005975211 SIVANANDAN .
PANAPPURATHU KUTTIYIL VALLIKUNNAM PO  

ALLEPPEY 690501
770.00

1204470006055175 LIKHITH H B
NO 38 2ND MAIN ROAD 3RD CROSS KALYANA 

NAGAR  BANGALORE 560072
14.00

1204470006116761 ANIL JAWAHAR CHAVAN
SHRIPAD SOPA CENTER BHADGAON ROAD 

A/P/T GADHINGLAJ DIST KOLHAPUR 
GADHINGLAJ 416502

23.10

1204470006161397 KORMATH HARIDASAN
VYSAKAM PALAT ROAD OTTAPPALAM-1 

OTTAPPPALAM PALAKKAD 679101
79.80

1204470006196785
PAZHAMPILLIL OUSEPH 

BABY
PAZHAMPILLIL HOUSE PATTIMATTOM P O 

ERNAKULAM DT  ERNAKULAM 683562
70.00

1204470006204797 ANIL KUMAR TRIPATHI
NEAR HAIDERGARH CHINI MILL HAIDER GARH 
CHINI MILL HAIDERGARH BARABANKI 227301

0.70

1204470006330877 SAYOOJ M P
MUNDIYAM PARAMBIL M KUNTHANI PO 

THOVARIMALA  WAYANAND 673592
9.80

1204470006347549 G JAYAKANTHAN
NO 45/C KAMATCHIAMMAN SANNATHI 
STREET KANCHIPURAM KANCHIPURAM 

631502
350.00

1204470006355315 P K THOMAS
KALLUMKAL KOODOOTTICKAL HOUSE 
KARITHOTTA PO KIDAHGANNUR VIA  

PATHANAMTHITTA 689514
350.00

1204470006357137 GIRISH LAKHE
QR NO JG23 JINDALGARH JINDAL STEEL AND 

POWER LTD PB NO 16 KHARSIA ROAD 
RAIGARH RAIGARH 496001

98.00

1204470006368643 SHETH NILESH JAWAHAR
SHWETA APP F NO A-19 4TH FLOOR S NO 

29/1A/2 WADGAON BK PUNE 411041
17.50

1204470006413140 SANTOSH JANGIR
B 3/60 SUDARSHANA NAGAR   BIKANER 

334003
67.90

1204470006439657 ANILKUMAR .
180 NADEEPARAMBU 1 PERUMBALAM PO 

CHERTHALA  ALAPPUZHA 688570
70.00

1204470006584376
KACHANA VENKATA 

VISWANATHA REDDY

D NO 1-22 BOPPEPALLI BLOCK NO 1 
YELLANUR M ANANTAPUR ANANTAPUR 

515465
59.50



1204470006642009
PURUSHOTTAM NARAYAN 

KHARE
85 MANOHAR INKLEV CITY CENTRE   

GWALIOR 474002
70.00

1204470006648741 SHIVA KUMAR TAMMI
S/O T HANMANTH RAO M/S SANTOSH 
AGENCIES GANDHI GUNJ NIZAMABAD 

NIZAMABAD 503001
7.00

1204470006706241 SHIJU R
MANAKKAL KUNDU HOUSE PANNIYAM 

PADAM MUNDUR PO  PALAKKAD 678592
21.00

1204470006751956 NILESH GANPAT PATIL
PADALASE TAL YAWAL DIST JALGAON  

PADALASE 425519
2.10

1204470006836970 MAHENDRA BHAIJI 35 1 LUHARAKEKULIYA   SAGAR 470002 66.50

1204470006966392 R KIRTHIKA
18/45 VENKATACHALAM STREET TRIPLICANE 

TRIPLICANE CHENNAI 600005
2.10

1204470007084246 TAPAS CHAKRABORTY CHANDA CHAKRABORTY
PART NO 183 PANIHATI   NORTH 24 

PARGANAS 700110
21.70

1204470007227307 UDAYSINH P NAKUM
403 16B ALKAPURI BHDAKODRA 6 GIDC 

ANKLESHWAR BROACH 393002
19.60

1204470007237347 NEHA PAVAN DEVNANI
BUILDING N 8 ROOM N 1 NEW SINDHI 

COLONY MALEGAON CAMP NASHIK 423203
140.00

1204470007238296 SIDHESWAR HAIBURU
JHUMPURA PART CHAMPUA KEONJHAR 

KEONJHAR 758041
2.10

1204470007257891
DIPAK JAYANTILAL 

SURATWALA

HNO 2/1/232 THAKOR NIKETAN KALA 
MANDIR ROAD NR JOSHI HOSPITAL SOMESH 

COLONY NANDED 431601
70.00

1204470007400975 DILEEP RAJ K H
RANI BHAVAN MUDAVOOR, VAZHAPPILLY 

MUVATTUPUZHA MUVATTUPUZHA 686669
157.50

1204470007928364 KEVIN KURUTETHU SABU
KURUTTETHU PUTHEN VEEDU PALLICKAL 

EAST THEKKEKARA  PART ALAPPUZHA 
MAVELIKKARA 690107

3.50

1204470008467791
HIMANSHU KUMAR 

SHEKHAR

S/O DHIRENDRA SHAHI, NANDNA 
MUZAFFARPUR, LAUTAN , BIHAR  

MUZAFFARPUR 843117
0.70

1204470008552530 NARAYAN GUPTA

WARD NO 35,GALI NO 03, BARKAT 
COLONI,HANUMANGARH TOWN 
HANUMANGARH JN, RAJASTHAN 

HANUMANGARH 335512

1.40

1204470008599841 VANSHIKA VILAS PALEKAR
VIKAS CHS LTD FLAT NO101 PLOT 92 SEC17 

KOPARKHAIRANE NAVI MU MBAI 
KOPARKHAIRANE THANE THANE 400709

11.20

1204470008751431 RAJALEKSHMI V
MURUKKUPURUCKAL KARALAKAM, 
THATHAMPALLI P.O ARYAD SOUTH 

ALAPPUZHA 688013
140.00

1204470008813656 RAJKAMAL B BHANDARI
FLAT NO 2 BUILDING NO D 2 GUT NO 54 
BAJAJNAGAR SARA SARTHAK WADGAON 

KOLHATI AURANGABAD(MH) 431136
2.80

1204470011375557 ANUJ KUMAR
GRAM-SAHAR TELPA,, POST- SAHAR TELPA, 
SHAHAR TELPA ARWAL JEHANABAD 804419

3.50

1204520000017040
SUSHMITA SUBHASH 

PARULEKAR

21/665 UDAYANAND CO.OP.HSG.SOC PUNJAB 
& MAHARASHTRA BANK, TAGORE 

NAGAR,VIKROLI (E), MUMBAI 400083
192.50

1204550000175553 RAMBHA KUMARI 198 BLOCK A PANDARA ROAD  DELHI 110001 700.00

1204550000308251 MOHANKUMAR M K
GURUVARAM KALATHOTTAM MOOLAMCODE 

PO ALATHUR NEAR GOVT HOSPITAL 
PALAKKAD 678684

490.00

1204720000038771 S. SAKTHI VEL
23 AI SIVA NAGAR, OPP. T.V.S. NAGAR, 

THADAGAM ROAD, COIMBATORE 641025
70.00

1204720000130769 MANJUNATH V KORWAR
H NO 78 BHAGYLAXMI LAYOUT, PRASHANT 

NAGAR - B,  GULBARGA 585105
3.50

1204720001349061 NISHANT SINGH
SAHU KATRA NAI BAZAR PURANI BASTI  BASTI 

272002
35.00

1204720009429402 ARJUN NARZARY
MAIBONG NAGAR WARD NO.5, KOKRAJHAR 

KOKRAJHAR 783370
14.00

1204720009459883 MONISHA MAITI
QTR NO. 4/DS/48 POST KIRANDUL KIRANDUL 

DIST DANTEWARA KIRANDUL 494556
700.00



1204720009502710 SUNITA PALI
H NO 20 VINAYAKA GARDEN AVANTI VIHAR 

SECTOR 2 RIAPUR 492006
35.00

1204720009586306 ASHOK KUMAR KHETAN MANJU DEVI KHETAN
SRE18/4,STAFF COLONY VIKRAM NAGAR,PO 

KHOR . NEEMUCH 458470
27.30

1204720009606978 SHUSMLATA , SINGH
Q NO. TR-1/6 BIRLA COLONY SINGRAULI SIDHI 

486889
700.00

1204720009650882 LOVE KUSH SAHAI
HOUSE NO.8 SECTOR -8 RTO ROAD . MEERUT 

250005
210.00

1204720009676780 JYOTI BHATIA
HOUSE PLOT NO.21-B OPPOSITE H.NO.1703 

RAJPURA TOWN RAJPURA TOWN 140401
420.00

1204720009781785 GOUTHAM M .
HUSSAIN VILLA NO 9  42ND MAIN  4TH CROSS 

BTM  2ND STAGE BANGALORE 560068
10.50

1204720009783554 SUSHIL KUMAR . KAVITA SAXENA
32 A UDAYAN PHASEI MAHA NAGAR 

BAREILLY 243006
31.50

1204720009864137 SURANJAN BANERJEE
56 RAMSITAGHAT STREET PO BHADRAKALI . 

HOOGHLY 712232
1.40

1204720009879350 MOHIT KHATRI
H NO 2528 GORAKHPUR JABALPUR JABALPUR 

482001
175.00

1204720009913986 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 171 FILTER ROAD KARERA . SHIVPURI 473660 35.00

1204720009973174 RAM MEHAR SINGH
FLAT NO. 5/2 C RAIL VIHAR, MDC SECTOR-4 

PANCHKULA 134109
70.00

1204720009976629 NEERAJ CHOPRA
600 4 GROVER COLONY DIL BAGH NAGAR 

EXTENSION 120 FT ROAD OPP NARULA 
PALACE JALANDHAR 144002

10.50

1204720009977067
ASHISH RAVINDRA 

PORWAL
PASHAN S NO 5 59 NEAR GANPATI MANDIR 

PUNE PUNE 411021
70.00

1204720010002796 MUKESH KUMAR
ADARSH NAGAR GHAMHARI SERAIKELA 

SERAIKELA 832108
28.70

1204720010035769 CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA
LOKTAK POWER STATION PO LOKTAK . 

LOKTAK 795124
70.00

1204720010077229 ANITA D PATIL .
58 NEAR NAND PROVISION GANESH WADI 
BEHIND RAMDEO BABA MANDIR JALGOAN 

425001
24.50

1204720010085052 GINTO FRANCIS
ULLATTIKULAM HOUSE KOTTAT PO WEST 

CHALAKUDY . TRICHUR 680307
4.20

1204720010086567 JOBY GEORGE .
THAZHATHUVEETIL H VELLIKULAM P O 

INCHAPPARA KOTTAYAM 686580
74.90

1204720010110280 SURAJ MAHAPATRA
RAMSAGAR PADA RAMSAGAR PADA 

BHAWANIPATNA KALAHANDI KALAHANDI 
766001

3.50

1204720010134221 MANISH KUMAR
H NO E 50 BAJRANG NAGAR COLONY DAFFI 

VIA BHU VARANASI 221005
70.00

1204720010145548
NARENDRA SINGH 

RAJAWAT
GST SQUADRON 405 AIR FORCE STATION 

SAMBRA BELGAUM 591124
14.00

1204720010186494 ARUNKUMAR .
KESHAVA BHAVAN CHERU KOLE P O 
MAVELIKARA MAVELIKARA 690104

21.00

1204720010204339 RAHUL RAJ
H NO B 19 BANK MENS COLONY 

CHITRAGUPTA NAGAR PATNA 800020
70.00

1204720010213191 KIRTI PRASHANT BABHALE
B M RESIDENT SBI WARUD APPROCH ROAD 

WARDU DIST AMRAVATI 444906
35.00

1204720010236745 VIDHYA P
3/840A PATTIERY HOUSE PANICKER ROAD 

WEST NADAKKAV CALICUT 673011
126.00

1204720010269570
PANCHARATH 

SUKUMARNAIR .
GEETHA K P .

BHADRADEEPAM MADACHALYAYAL ROAD 
PAVANAGAD PUTHIYANGADI CALICUT 

673021
105.00

1204720010290685
RAJKUMAR 

SUDHAKARRAO 
PALKRITWAR

D-2, FLAT NO.1001, LAKE TOWN HSG 
SOCIETY, KATRAJ PUNE 411046

0.70

1204720010301153 HEMANT GOLANI
A NEW 18/176 NEAR COMMUNITY HALL 

BAIRAGARH BHOPAL 462030
1.40

1204720010333181 PRAVIN KUMAR SINGH
OFFICERS HOSTEL NO 2 ROOM NO 269 DVC 

CTPS COLONY PO CHANDRAPURA 
CHANDRAPURA 825303

245.00



1204720010355896 P ELANGO .
5 1350 T A M S COLONY LAKKIYAMPATTI 

DHARMAPURI DHARAMPUR 636705
0.70

1204720010376456
PRASANNA KUMAR 

TUNUGUNTLA .

HOUSE NO-23-38, FLAT NO-306 BLK-A,SRI 
LAKSHMI AMBIKA RES. KRISHNAVENI NAGAR, 

KOTHAPET HYDERABAD 500060
17.50

1204720010412715 MADHUBALA RAJORIA
RAJORIA BHAVAN NEAR CHEJARON KA KUWA 

VIKAS NAGAR MANDRELA ROAD CHIRAWA 
JHUNJHUNU 333026

70.00

1204720010429541 DEVIKA R
KOCHUMADOM VAZHOOR PO . KOTTAYAM 

686504
52.50

1204720010447455 MANJULA ROY BARIN ROY
83A HARISH CHATTERJEE STREET 

BHOWANIPORE . KOLKATA 700025
79.10

1204720010499544 MANISH KUMAR
HOUSE NO C 4 KUSUM VIHAR PO KOYLA 

NAGAR DHANBAD 826005
53.20

1204720010520818 SUNDHARLAL T C
THEKKOOT HOUSE CHETTUPUZHA POST, 

TRICHUR TRICHUR 680621
70.00

1204720010520915 RAJESH KUMAR PARMAR
WARD NO 39 POWER HOUSE ROAD GUJARATI 

COLONY . RAIGARH 496001
22.40

1204720010522781 SACHIN KUMAR
S/O ARVIND KUMAR PURANA BAZAR 

JHABRERA ROORKEE JHABRERA 247665
14.00

1204720010530273 KAMLESH KUMARI
NTPC KOLDAM O AND M COMMNG P O 

BARMANA SADAR BILASPUR 174013
56.00

1204720010531281 HIREMATH RAJENDRA G
53/58 SAINATH NAGAR WADGAON SHERI . 

PUNE 411014
1400.00

1204720010554024 PRASHANT B INGALE
122/C RAMNA MAROTI NAGAR . NAGPUR 

440009
42.00

1204720010569096 DHIRAJ DAVE
MIG I 16 PHASE 1 C G H B COLONY KABIR 

NAGAR RAIPUR 492099
175.00

1204720010569822 NABEEN KUMAR SAHU
QTRS NO 02/11 V V NAGAR TRANAGALLA . 

BELLARY 583123
0.70

1204720010585699 VIJAYAKUMAR M P .
KRIPA TC  5/2032 (2) NRA C 25 

CHERUVAICHAL SREEKARIYAM . 
TRIVANDRUM 695017

1.40

1204720010596280 MOHANAKUMARAN NAIR
RES SANTHINIKETHAN NEAR NEMOM RLY STN 

NEMOM P O T V M TRIVANDRUM 695020
70.00

1204720010599389 HARIKRISHNAN CP
CHERUPOOLANGAL HOUSE KODUVALLY P O 

KOZHIKODE KOZHIKODE 673572
14.70

1204720010625889 MEGHANADA BEHERA
FLAT 5 B 08 ARNAPURNA TOWER 

SUNDARPADA BHUBANESWAR KHORDHA 
BHUBANESWAR 751002

35.00

1204720010672492 VIPIN KUMAR
H.NO 746, RATOUL - 1 RATOUL KHEKADA 

BAGPAT 201101
210.00

1204720010700187 PRAVEEN L JYOTHI E- 3/ 168 ARERA COLONY . BHOPAL 462016 5.60

1204720010720961 SREEKANTH S PILLAI
SREEKANTH BHAVANAM KUTHIRAPANTHY PO 

THAZHAVA KOLLAM 690523
112.00

1204720010734529
ASHOKKUMAR MULJIBHAI 

KHUMAN
330 TULSIWADI KARELIBAVG . VADODARA 

390018
35.00

1204720010763763
PREM PARKASH 

BHARDWAJ
40/56 SWARN PATH MANSAROVAR JAIPUR . 

JAIPUR 302020
140.00

1204720010774944 SUSILPANI GUDEPU
B-7 180 PTS JYOTHINAGAR DIST 

KARIMNAGAR JYOTHINAGAR 505215
70.00

1204720010813649 SHWETA SABNANI 5 -C SUBHASH NAGAR . INDORE 452001 3.50

1204720010847123
GUMPH SHASHIKANT 

KHOLKUTE

117 RAJIV DARAM COLONY JILNDHIKARI 
YANCHE NIYASASTHAN TO CHIKHOLI GRAM 

WASHIM WASHIM 444005
70.00

1204720010849325 OM PRAKASH RATH
DOCTORS COLONY NEAR S.T.SCHOOL AT/DIST-

SUBARNAPUR SUBARNAPUR 767017
58.80

1204720010881002 V SRIDHAR
H NO 3-41 DUGGIRALA MANDAL PEDAPALEM 

GUNTUR 522305
35.00

1204720010928709 R MANI
64/77,ELLAI AMMAN KOIL STREET WEST 

MAMBALAM . CHENNAI 600033
28.00



1204720010993401 ALOK KUMAR
QR NO CD/268 SECTOR-2 HEC COLONY PO 

DHURWA RANCHI 834004
17.50

1204720011021466 LAKSHMI SINGH
98 VRINDAVAN COLONY KATOL ROAD . 

NAGPUR 440013
70.00

1204720011024657 PAVAN BALAVANT DESAI
C/O LAXMAN G DESAI H NO 151 DESAI GALLI 
POST JAMBOTI BELGAUM BELGAUM 590001

70.00

1204720011038385 LEO JOSEPH PINTO
SNEH RUCHI 303/3RD FLR PARAB WADI NR 

BHAVANI GEN STORE,MENT AL HOSP RD 
DNYANSADHAND COL RD THANE (W) 400604

14.00

1204720011081340 DOBARIYA PRAKASH V
TO SANTHALI TALUKA JASDAN SANTHALI 

RAJKOT 364490
69.30

1204720011087167
REKHA NARENDRAKUMAR 

DARJI

D 119 VALLABHNAGAR TENAMENT 
UMANAGAR NOVINO ROAD TARSALI BARODA 

390009
0.70

1204720011099147 BINAY KUMAR BILUNG
E- 5 SECTOR - 2 . ROURKELA SUNDARGARH 

ROURKELA 769006
35.00

1204720011108663
DINESH KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA
RITA SRIVASTAVA

2/59 JANKIPURAM SECTOR H . LUCKNOW 
226021

350.00

1204720011116161 RINKU YADAV
LAXMINAGAR BEHIND GANPATI MANDIR 

WALHEKARWADI CHINCHWAD PUNE 411033
7.00

1204720011174171 PRASANTH P
PONNADISSERIL PILAPPUZHA HARIPAD P O 

ALAPPUZHA 690514
12.60

1204720011185969 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA
283 3RD MAIN ISRO LAYOUT . BANGALORE 

560078
0.70

1204720011458821 LAKPA TSHERING YOLMO
33, T.N.ROAD ALOOBARI BUSTY . DARJEELING 

734101
70.00

1204720011489679 SURESH KUMAR VERMA
VILL BAROH PO KHARWAR TEH BHORANJ 

DISTT HAMIRPUR KAMIRPUR 302012
350.00

1204720011500839 SAJITH K S
162 3/ 80 KAPNAKKADAN 10 EDAVOOR 

KOOVAPPADY PANCHAYATH PERUMBAVOOR 
683544

21.00

1204760000014537 SIVAN V R
VILAKKATHALA HOUSE KARUVANNUR  

THRISSUR 680711
105.00

1204760000027563 SHINY JOSEPH
CHALISSERY HOUSE VELUTHUR P O  THRISSUR 

680016
350.00

1204760000033391 SABARINATH J R
SABARINIVAS KODANGAVILA P.O 

NEYYATTINKARA TRIVANDRUM 695123
700.00

1204760000042881 KUNCHIMOHAMED V M
KETTUNGAL HOUSE VENMENAD PAVARATTY 

P O PAVARATTY 680507
42.00

1204760000054568 VARGHESE K GEORGE
JOSE VIHAR PALLICKAL NADUVILE MURI P O  

BHARANIKAVU 690503
17.50

1204760000070187 ARUN PADMANABHAN ARUNA HOUSE TANUR POST  TANUR 676302 35.00

1204760000073173 UDAYANAN .
NISHA NIVAS GOVINDAMUTTOM P.O  

KAYAMKULAM 690527
314.30

1204760000073929 INDIRA K
USHAS NEAR PARTHASARATHY TEMPLE 

GURUVAYUR THRISSUR 680101
4.20

1204760000095161 SUDHAKARAN O S
OZHICHIRINJALIL HOUSE KADANGODE P O  

THRISSUR 680584
420.00

1204760000103950 RAJEEV E R
ELANDASSERY HOUSE KUNDALIYUR P O 

ENGANDIYUR TRICHUR 680616
0.70

1204760000108490 GIRIJAVALLABHAN . RAJI GIRIJAVALLABHAN
HOUSE NO. XI/15 IRINJALAKUDA P O  

THRISSUR 680121
70.00

1204760000110704 ANIL KUMAR M S
VARIKATTU CHOWARA P O  ERNAKULAM 

683571
17.50

1204760000112642 THOMAS M A
MALIYEKKAL HOUSE ELINJIPRA P O  THRISSUR 

680721
35.00

1204760000116379 PREMALATHA RAVI
PRASANTHI HOUSE NETTISSERY POST 

THRISSUR NETTISSERY 680657
70.00

1204760000135330 JOSE M V
MULAKKAL HOUSE PERAMANGALAM P.O.  

THRISSUR 680545
280.00

1204760000140543 JAYAPRAKASHAN C P
CHELAKATT PULLAT VELLACHALIL HOUSE 
CHETTIPPADY P O MALAPPURAM 676319

70.00



1204760000151266 JOSE M O
MANJALY HOUSE VARAKKARA P O  THRISSUR 

680325
105.00

1204760000187016 SHAILESH V KARNIK
C 28, MEGHANA SOC BEHIND GANESH 
TEMPLE VAZIRA NAKA, BORIVALI WEST 

MUMBAI 400092
70.00

1204760000197966 MURALI MOHAN C
SAROVARAM KOOTTANAD  PALAKKAD 

679533
35.00

1204760000267106 RATHI K
KURUPATH HOUSE PATTOLA MANAPPADAM 

P O PALAKKAD 678687
79.80

1204790000014967 BHAGWANT LAL
HOUSE NO. 1278 SECTOR-10  PANCHKULA 

134109
182.00

1204790000017136 NARESH SYAL
HOUSE NO. 49 B SWASTIK VIHAR MANSADEVI 

ROAD PANCHKULA 134020
210.00

1204790000033914 MEENA SYAL
FLAT NO. 49 B SWASTIK VIHAR MANSA DEVI 

COMPLEX PANCHKULA 160101
140.00

1204790000053329 GURWINDER PAL
HOUSE NO. 1496 G KRISHNA NAGAR  MOGA 

142001
70.00

1204880000008357
B.S. 

KUMARALAKSHMANAN
NO 87 DR.NANJAPPA ROAD, COIMBATORE 

SOUTH COIMBATORE 641018
35.00

1204890000049984
GANESH RAGHUNATH 

DESHAMUKH

4 EKTAPURE VASTI SHIVAJINAGAR VILLAGE 
MALEWADI (A) TAL MALSHIRAS DIST 

SOLAPUR 413101
2.80

1204890000104162
GIRISH MAHABALESHWAR 

TORASKAR

ASHVINIL LILA APT HOUSE NO. 1020, ROOM 
NO. 12 C WING PADAVEWADI RAILWAY 

STATION ROAD MIRJOLE RATNAGIRI 415639
70.00

1204890000136321
USHABEN HEMANTKUMAR 

SHAH
OPP. SHRI NATHJI BAWAS TEM MOTA BAZAR 

VALSAD VALSAD 396001
259.00

1204890000159592 BIPIN K S
KOLLIYIL HOUSE EZHUKUMVAYAL P O 

EZHUKUMVAYAL IDUKKI 685553
21.00

1204910000289738 SWATHI PONNAPUREDDY
H NO. 2/855-31 Y.S.R NAGAR PRODDATUR 

CUDDAPH 516360
21.00

1204940000008336 SHAKUNTLA MELANA
2-B-5, NEW HOUSING BOARD SHASTRI 
NAGAR, BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001

35.00

1204980000033141
SANTOSH KUMARI 

BHANOO
WARD NO-11 SHASTRI NAGAR  KULLU 175132 35.00

1204980000073147 HIRANYA KUMAR BHUYAN GALIAHAT, G.C.LANE,  BARPETA 781301 45.50

1204980000126023 SHIKHA SAHNI .
HIMALAYA FARM WARD NO.-12 RAMPUR 

ROAD  HALDWANI 263139
70.00

1205090000020896 JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA SHAKUNT BALA GUPTA DEEPALI GUPTA
SAURABH PHOTO COPY & - GIFT CENTRE 
AMARKANTAK ROAD, ANUPPUR 484224

280.00

1205090000026387
SARDAR JAGJEETSINGH 

SALUJA
GANDHI MARG NAYAPURA POST-TAH-

TARANA  UJJAIN 456665
140.00

1205140000041854
VENNAMANENI 

JAYAPRADA
H.NO.5-8-749, ASHOK NAGAR KAMAREDDY 

DIST: NIZAMABAD KAMAREDDY 503111
486.50

1205140000099662 P. VIJAYA LAKSHMI
7-1-33, HARERAM BAZAAR, LAWYERPET 

ONGOLE 523002
1050.00

1205180000008386 VINU M THAMPAN
KIZHAKKEDATHU PUTHEN BUNGLOW 

KUMMALLOOR POST  KOLLAM 691573
280.00

1205180000010131 K C  AJITHA .
7/194 MANIYAMKAD KOPPAM PALAKKAD 

678001
151.20

1205180000014271 LAWRENCE ALIYATHE .
ALIYATHE HOUSE VALLAKKUNNU 

KALLETTUMKARA P O IRINJALAKUDA 680683
630.00

1205180000014311 MOHAMED NOOHU M .
TC 3/549 MADEENA MUTTADA P O 

KESAVADASAPURAM TRIVANDRUM 695025
210.00

1205180000016342 VIJU V .
THARAMALASSERIL CHINGOLI P O 

KARTHIKAPPALLY HARIPAD 690532
35.00

1205180000019417 ARAVINDAN .
RADHA VIHAR CHIRAKKARA  TELLISSERY 

670101
7.00

1205180000028793 BALAKRISHNAN C V K .
CEEVEE NIVAS TRICHEMBARAM P O 

TALIPARAMBA KANNUR 670141
2800.00

1205180000035380 RAJESH RAJAN NAIR
THIKKAMPETHU KIZHAKKETHIL VALLICODE  P 

O  PATHANAMTHITTA 689659
11.20



1205180000038529 UDAYAN V .
VATTAPARAMBIL HOUSE PURAMANNUR P O  

VALANCHERY 676552
7.00

1205180000039993 SAJEEV .
VASUVINTAYYATHU KIZHAKKATHIL 

VADAKKUMTHALA EAST P O 
KARUNAGAPALLY KOLLAM 690536

70.00

1205180000041899
SARACHANDRAN 

UNNITHAN B .
VADASSERI ILLOM CLAPANA POST 
KARUNAGAPALLY KOLLAM 690525

80.50

1205180000044551 SREEJAYA .
PUTHEN VEEDU CHERIYAZHEEKKAL P O  

KARUNAGAPALLY 690573
7.70

1205180000047472 PREM R S .
RADHA MANDIRAM MEVANAKONAM  

KOLLAM 691578
8.40

1205180000051584
SYAM ANANTHAKRISHNA 

KURUP
SARASWATHY BHAVAN MUTHANA P O 

VARKALA TRIVANDRUM 695146
52.50

1205180000056675 SARATH CHANDRAN P T .
SRICHITHIRA OPP KOYILI HOSPITAL 
PALLIKUNNU P O KANNUR 670004

28.00

1205180000059828 RAJEEV KAZHAMKODATH .
17/350(4) KRISHNA ALANGATTUTHARA 
KUNNATHURMEDU , MANAPULLIKAVU 

PALAKKAD 678013
3.50

1205300000001197 AMIT AGARWALLA . MAJDIA RAIL BAZAR   NADIA 741507 56.00

1205320000000679 RAJESH KABRA
THANA ROAD CHAKADHARPUR  

CHAKADHARPUR 833102
175.00

1205320000072474 SUKANTA ROY
FAKIRCHAK PARA P.O - KANDI P.S - KANDI 

DIST - MURSHIDABAD KANDI 742140
105.00

1205320000083315 GITA RANI JANA KANAI LAL JANA
VILL - KUMARPUR P.O - CONTAI DIST - PURBA 

MEDINIPUR CONTAI 721401
210.00

1205450000005888 ARJUN VYAS
14-4-239/14 PANCHSHEEL VILLA SHAHINAYAT 

GUNJ SHAHINAYAT GUNJ HYDERABAD 
500012

70.00

1205450000082351
DUBA VENKATA 

NAGARJUNA BABU
10-3-671 69/3RT VIJAYANAGAR COLONY 

HYDERABAD 500057
70.00

1205670000000469 KRISHNAN NAIR M P
MUZHAPALLIL(H) KOTTIYOOR P.O KANNUR 

KANNUR 670651
75.60

1205670000016745 VARGHESE P J
PARAKKAL HOUSE RAYONPURAM(PO) 

VALLAM PERUMBAVOOR 683543
56.00

1205670000022854 BALAKRISHNAN PALAKKAL
PALAKKAL (H) PARIKALAM P.O ULIKKAL (VIA) 

KANNUR 670705
2.10

1205670000025019 JAFFAR .
AVULAN HOUSE DOWNHILL  MALAPPURAM 

676505
70.00

1205670000042079 JESSY K L .
371A KURUTHUKULAM P.O. KATTOOR 

THRISSUR 680702
56.00

1205670000052581 SHEBI JOSEPH
MATTATHIL VIZHAMALA KURINAD(PO)  

KOTTAYAM 686636
66.50

1205670000070140 JOHN MAMMEN T .
THEKKUVEETTIL CHENGANNUR P.O. 

ALLEPPEY CHENGANNUR 689121
8.40

1205670000070934 SUSAN ANILA R
TC 27/544 (3 ), THILAK KUNNUKUZHY 

VANCHIYOOR(P.O) TRIVANDRUM 695037
28.00

1205670000083352 GEETHA MOHAN
PULARI PANNIVIZHA  ANANDAPPALLY P O 

ADOOR PATHANAMTHITTA 691525
7.00

1205670000087868 RIYAS PARUTHIKUNNAN
PARUTHIKUNNAN(H) RAMANKUTH 

NILAMBUR,MALAPPURAM NILAMBUR 
679330

9.80

1205670000088481 SUJITH S R
RESHMI NIVAS VILAYOOR WEST PO 

PALAKKAD PALAKKAD 679309
35.00

1205670000109730 MATHEW JACOB
KALLELIL VEEDU VILAKKU VETTOM PUNALUR 

PO KOLLAM 691305
11.20

1205670000112585 SAITHALAVI .
KILIYANGAL(H) KARUMANAMKURUSSI PO 

VELLINEZHI PALAKKAD 679504
70.00

1205670000135083 HAFEES MOHAMMED P S
PLAMOOTTIL(H) EDAKUNNAM PO 

PARATHODU KANJIRAPALLY 686512
143.50

1205670000136467 MARY C C
CHIRAMPAT(H) AYALOOR PO  PALAKKAD 

678510
140.00

1205670000137990 JOHNY GABRIEL
GOVT HOSPITAL MAVELIKKARA  

MAVELIKKARA 690102
140.00

1205670000138561 MATHEW M V
MALIYACKAL(H) KENICHIRA PO KENICHIRA 

WAYANAD 673596
35.00



1205670000144778 RADHIKA .
PATIAL ILLAM CHEMPILAVU POST 
CHERPUNKAL KOTTAYAM 686584

1032.50

1205670000149121 BHAVANA MOHAN .
KONNOTHU PAZHAVEEDU P O  ALAPPUZHA 

688009
140.00

1205670000155792 N T THOMAS .
NAVARUKIZHAKKETHIL NELLICKAMON P O 

RANNI PATHANAMTHITTA 689674
280.00

1205670000164387 MUNEERA .
MUNEERA NIZAR W/O DR MOHAMMED 
NIZAR ANSAR HOSPITAL, PERUMPILAVU 

THRISSUR 680519
77.00

1205670000177789 SHAJAHAN .
A K BUILDING KATTUPUTHUSSERY  

TRIVANDRUM 695605
49.00

1205670000192161
SARASWATHY 
SUKUMARAN

SMITHA BHAVAN PEERMADE  MUNDAKAYAM 
685531

87.50

1205670000194889 ABRAHAM P V
PARIKKAPALLIL HOUSE MUNDAYAPARAMBIL 

P O  KANNUR 670704
70.00

1205670000215817 CELINE JOSEPH
THEVARUKUNNEL HOUSE MAVADY P O 

CHEENIPARA MAVADY 685553
70.00

1205670000217375 BINISH JOSE
RATHAPPILLIL   (H) MAMMATTIKANAM   P.O 

PAZHAYAVIDUTHY RAJAKKADU 685566
21.00

1205670000271321
JOHN PADINJATTINKARA 

DAVID
J B BHAVAN ANDOOR P O KOTTARAKKARA 

KOLLAM 691532
350.00

1205670000291781 MUJEEBRAHMAN .
SHYLA MANZIL PARAPPAMAN ADAYAMAN 

TRIVANDRUM 695614
105.00

1205670000302659 BIRAJ .
EACHAROTH (HO) NANMINA P O BALUSSERY 

CALICUT 673612
49.00

1205670000339402 MANU JOHN
MANAPPURATHU VEEDU MARAVOORMURI 

KIZHAKEKALLADA EAST KALLADA P O KOLLAM 
691502

133.00

1205670000365120 RAJANI R
PANAMOOTTIL HOUSE KANAKKENTHURUTHY 

P.O  PALLAKAD 678683
4.90

1205670000386911
PADARAM CHACKO 

JOSEPH .
PADARAM VAZHAPPALLY P O 

CHANGANSSERY KOTTAYAM 686503
91.00

1205670000409701 RENJITH KRISHNAN
VISHNU NIVAS STORE JUNCTION 
KURATTISSERY MANNAR 689622

105.00

1205670000410941 GRACE B THOMAS BABU THOMAS
BUNGALOW THATTARAZHIKAM ELAMADU 

AMBALAM MUKKU KOLLAM 691539
4.20

1205670000425922 RAJESH JOSE
440 YOGIA VEEDU 2 MUHAMMA ALAPPUZHA 

688525
105.00

1205670000431193
PADMAKUMARI PILLAI 

JANAKIAMMA
PADMALAYAM KIZHAKKEBHAGOM 

PATHANAPURAM P O KOLLAM 689695
70.00

1205670000445092 ANIL KUMAR .
PALAVILA VEEDU KUDIKKODU 

UEDUMONCAVU P O KOLLAM 691509
16.80

1205810000049051 AMIT RATILAL GUJAR
SPARSH, 29-B, JEDHE NAGAR, BIBWEWADI, 

PUNE 411043
105.00

1205810000109851
RAOSAHEB APPASAHEB 

KARPE
AT POST NIMGAON, MAHALUNGI, TALUKA-

SHIRUR  PUNE 412209
140.00

1205810000132551 ALTAF DAWOOD MEMON
NEELAM APTS, F.NO-4,1ST FLOOR, NAGAR 

ROAD,  PUNE 411006
35.00

1205810000161528
VIVEK NIHALCHAND 

GANDHI
1832 VIGEBA GALLI MARAVADI GALLI BAJARA 

PETH SANGAMNER 422605
70.00

1205910000004063
ANIL KRISHNA DAS 

AGRAWAL
1 PURACHEDI MAU NATH BHANJAN  MAU 

275101
140.00

1205910000049381 MEENA AGRAWAL SA 4/184 MI DAULATPUR  VARANASI 221001 140.00

1205910000060298
VINAYAK NARAYAN 

SALAVE
N-32, F1/19/2, SAPTSHRUNGI CHOWK, OLD 

CIDCO,  NASHIK 422022
7.00

1205930000006979 SUJEET KUMAR GUPTA
PRAKASH BHAWAN KEROSENE OIL DEPO, 

MUSHAR TOLI HARNICHAK, ANISABAD PATNA 
800002

56.00

1205950000014861 DEEPTI JAIN
C/O RAJESH KUMAR JAIN, NC/92, MPSEB 
COLONY, P.O.-SARNI, DIST-BETUL. SARNI 

460447
700.00

1206070000015420 AMIT KUMAR BAID
S/O DINESH KUMAR BAID G.V.M. STAFF 

COLONY  SARDARSHAHAR 331401
140.00



1206120000123917 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA ASHA NAGAR GHATAMPUR . KANPUR 209206 959.00

1206120000144310 SHANTI KATIYAR
82 VILLAGE & POST URSAN DISST KANPUR 

DEHAT KANPUR 209301
35.00

1206120000255676 SATYA NARAYAN TAPARIA 1212 STATION ROAD . MAINPURI 205001 175.00

1206120000257217 GAYATRI DEVI RASTOGI RAVI PRAKASH RASTOGI
GAYATRI HOMEO CLINIC LOHAI ROAD . 

FARRUKHABAD 209625
70.00

1206120000372135 SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL REKHA AGARWAL 110 LOHAR BAGH  SITAPUR 261001 140.00

1206290000004209 SUDHAKARA RAO A
ARYAPU HOUSE ARYAPU POST  PUTTUR 

574210
7.00

1206290000111601
ANITA REANA CABRAL 

RODRIGUES

FLAT NO 201 SIDDIVINAYAK GARDEN CHS 
JANKALYAN NGR THAKKAR COMPLEX OFF 

MARVE ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400095
35.00

1206300000003455 ALOK UDAL SINGH
6 PRATAP BHAVAN CHINCHOLI PHATAK 

MALAD ( W) MUMBAI 400097
1050.00

1206300000030274
THEKKANATH 

KOCHUPAPPU SANTHA

453 A THEKKANATH PANDARAVALAPPIL 11 
OLLUKKARA GRAMA PANCHAYATH TRICHUR 

680657
10.50

1206330000007822
DIPIKABEN NARENDRA 

PATEL
29,GAJANAND SOCIETY, NEAR UMIYAMATA 

MANDIR, BHATHENA SURAT 395006
140.00

1206370000016846 KOWSALYA .
NEW NO 12 OLD NO 13 KANNADASAN 

STREET AMBAL NAGAR EKKATUTHANGAL 
CHENNAI 600032

14.00

1206380000038029 KHODAJI ATAJI THAKOR
134, GARASIYA VAS, CHHARODI  

AHMEDABAD 382481
210.00

1206460000015964
MAHESHBHAI LAXMIDAS 

LADANI
C-187, VRAJ, GOLDEN CITY 3, NR. M. L. PATEL 
HOSTEL, BYEPASS ROAD, JUNAGADH 362001

70.00

1206460000019783
DANISH 

MOHAMMADSHAFI 
KARATELA

5 KHATRI WAD,   PORBANDAR 360575 70.00

1206690000498649 E K MURALI
ELATTU HOUSE KATHIKUDOM  THRISSUR 

680308
18.20

1206690000516234 PRAKASH K .
KORANGHATTIL HOUSE ORUMANAYOOR P O  

THRISSUR 680512
203.00

1206690000520941 EDISON LAWRENCE .
LEENA SADAN SHANMUGHOM BEACH P O  

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695007
70.00

1206690000527717 SEBASTIAN JOSEPH .
KALAPURACKAL HOUSE VAZHAKULAM P O 

ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM 686670
676.90

1206810000045090 ANSHUMALEE AGARWAL
HOUSE NO 176, CIVIL LINES, JAIL CHAURAHA,  

JHANSI 284001
140.00

1206850000027911 DEEPIKA SONI
D/O SHIV SHANKER SONI MUDIYA MALIYO KA 

MOHALA  BIKANER 334001
140.00

1206970000006383 SANJEEV BANSAL
HOUSE NO 51/1 GHER KHOKAL FIROZABAD 

FIROZABAD 283203
0.70

1206970000028540 MAHENDRA CHOUHAN
H NO 266 MAHTHADIH PO SONARDIH 

DHANBAD 828113
2.80

1207080000003354 MANJU LATA RATHI
W/O PAWAN KUMAR RATHI WARD NO 25 
NEW ABADI GALI NO 13 HANUMANGARRH 

TOWN HANUMANGARH TOWN 335513
35.00

1207100000094736 VIKRAMBHAI B. DAFTARY HARSHABEN V DAFTARY
A-32, VARDHAMAN KUTIR, SHANKAR LANE, 

KANDIVALI (W), MUMBAI 400067
700.00

1207100000094814 VIJAY BALWANT UMALKAR
TILAK NAGAR, JANEFAL ROAD, . MEHKAR 

443101
210.00

1207310000061339
NIRMALA DEVI 
HARNATHKA .

VIP ENCLAVE II, BLOCK-A FLAT-205  KOLKATA 
700059

280.00

1207580000006436 ANTONY A PALAKKAL .
PALAKKAL HOUSE KARUVANKAD P O 

KUNDUKKAD TRICHUR 680028
56.00

1207670000014719
SANDIPKUMAR 

PARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL
BEHIND P H C KUNJRAO KUNJRAV ANAND 

388335
70.00

1208080000008725 NEELAM GUSAIN
H NO.78-A DHARAMPUR MOTHRAWALA 
ROAD WARD NO.34 DEHRADUN 248001

35.00



1208160013633075
ABBASALI SMSUDIN 

HOTELWALA

9 2 HUSAINI TAHERI CHS LTD FAKHRI COLONY 
CHURCH ROAD BHAYANDAR WEST THANE 

401101
0.70

1208870005130799 JASMINE YADAV
DO VIKRAM SINGH YADAV YADAV KHEDA 

KHANNIPURA KHANNIPURA JAIPUR  
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303701

7.00

1208870009950772 SANTOSH THOMAS
NO 15 BBMP 12 8TH MAIN 6TH CROSS 

CAVERY STORE G M PALYA BANGALORE 
NORTH NEW BENGALURU 560075

0.70

1208870017147557 BALVINDER KUMAR
SO SUNIL KUMAR LIG319 A ARERA COLONY 
11 NOBUS STOP BHOPAL BHOPAL BHOPAL  

MADHYA BHOPAL 462016
4.20

1208870018443263 KIRAN KUMAR BARINALA
H NO 8711031301 4TH CLASS EMPLOYEES 

COLONY GANESH NAGAR 2 KURNOOL 518002
1.40

1208870019513186
SHASHANK SINGH 

RATHORE
H NO  112 BAHADUR NAGAR . . LAKHIMPUR 

KHERI 262802
42.00

1208870019613305 VASU KOHLI
B 42 2 RAJENDRA NAAGR THANA 

PREMNAGAR BAREILLY . BAREILLY 243122
17.50

1208870019631126 MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR
CO JAINUDDIN SAIFI HOUSE NO 06 STREET 
NO 01 M 1ST BLOCK SANGAM VIHAR DEOLI 

SOUTH NEW DELHI 110062
7.00

1208870019697089 TRISHU SINGH
133428 DHAKNA PURVA KANPUR T P NAGAR 

. KANPUR NAGAR 208023
0.70

1208870020290220
NOAMAN 

MOHAMMADISHAQ 
RUKDIKAR

45 B WARD JAWAHAR NAGAR SHAHU SENA 
CHOUK JAWAHAR NAGAR KOLHAPUR CITY 

KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416012
3.50

1208870020792275 MURUGESAN SUMATHI

WO MOHANRAJ 1 OM SAKTHI NAGAR 
UDAYAMPALAYAM ROAD 

CHINNAVEDAMPATTI COIMBATORE 
COIMBATORE 641049

2.10

1208870021048997 ARYAN PANDEY
SO ANUJ KUMAR PANDEY 41 CHAUDHARI 
TOLA SITAPUR SITAPUR  UTTAR PRADESH 

SITAPUR 261001
70.00

1208870021124533 SWASTIKA SUBHASH RODE
ROOM NO08 AAADARSH CHAWL NO1 DIVA 

MANPADA ROAD GANESH NAGAR NEAR 
GANESH TEMPLE THANE 400612

10.50

1208870021642762
BELLUR NIRANJANA 
BHARATHY SAHANA

NO 28 1ST CROSS GANGOTRI LAYOUT 1ST 
STAGE MYSORE . MYSORE 570009

17.50

1208870021716914 DUSHYANT JHA
DEV NAGAR DEV NAGAR FIROZABAD . 

FIROZABAD 283203
3.50

1208870021886139 MAYANK SHARMA
VILLAGE ADHET POST PACHOKHARA . 

FIROZABAD 283204
0.70

1208870022540867 PIYUSH SHARMA
SO RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA PLOT NO  10 
1ST FLOOR STREET NO 9 A2 BLOCK WEST 

SANT NAGAR NEW DELHI 110084
8.40

1208870022702928 AJAY CHAUDHARY
SO RANDHIR SINGH HOUSE NO832 POST 

OFFICE SONIPAT NEAR GATEWAY SCHOOL 
SECTOR 12 SONIPAT 131001

17.50

1208870022974252
ASHWANI KUMAR 

GUDHAINIYA
NORHA DHOLPUR . . DHOLPUR 328041 1.40

1208870023242527 SRISHWINTH GADDI
63416 MAMIDIPALLY MAMIDIPALLE . 

NIZAMABAD 503224
6.30

1208870023446158 MAHENDRA LIKHITKER
SO ANANDRAV LIKHITKER MEGHNATH 

CHOWK GRAM BASNER KALA BASNER KALAN 
BETUL BETUL 460225

70.00

1208870024157443 ROHIT .
VILL PATLION P O BATAMANDI THESIL 
PAONTA SAHIB H P . SIRMAUR 173025

0.70

1208870024596873 KADALI RAMBABU
SO SURYA NARAYANA D271 BOMBAY 

COLANY MANUGURU KHAMMAM  ANDHRA 
PRADESH KHAMMAM 507125

3.50

1208870058949524 MAHIR KATARIA
A1333 HASTSAL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR 

HASTSAL WEST DELHI . WEST DELHI 110059
2.10

1301440000591947 RAJESH JAISWAL . NO-5/13/7 KHAWASPURA  FAIZABAD 224001 42.00



1301440000595654 PAVAN KUMAR MANDIL NANDA DEVI MANDIL WARD NO 17 JIWAJI GANJ  MORENA 476001 84.00

1301440000609444 BENNY THOMAS .
AMBAZHATHINAL HOUSE KONNAKKAD (PO) 

PARAPPA HOSDURG KASARAGOD 671533
1.40

1301440000609541 C K SATHYANATHAN
NO 33/6216 A VINAYAKA PO CHEVAYUR  

KOZHIKODE 673017
152.60

1301440000638919 S MOGANAMMAL .
OLD NO 9/2A NEW NO 82 ARANI ROAD 

KOSAPET VELLORE 632001
35.00

1301440000641419 MANASH JYOTI BORDOLOI
JOGDUAR SONARI GAON P O JOGDUAR 

SONARI  JORHAT 785112
60.90

1301440000642471 T KRISHNA KUMAR
KALLUVILA PARAYIL EDAVA PO 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695311
18.90

1301440000662279 GURMEET SINGH . AMANDEEP SINGH .
H NO 4161 MUHALLA SUIGRA BLOCK-15 

PATIALA 147001
112.00

1301440000690963 GEETA SURESH PAWAR
SALVE COLONY BEHIND EKTA CHOUK TUKUM  

CHANDRAPUR 442401
42.00

1301440000787778 RAJENDER KUMAR . RAJNI SHARMA .
JANTA  BISCUIT HOUSE THE MALL  SOLAN 

173212
24.50

1301440000795618 AJI E S
NALUKETTIL HOUSE PARIYARAM PO 

ELANTHOOR PATHANAMTHITTA 689643
700.00

1301440000831501 AARSHA S .
AARSHA NELLIPARAMBA MULLAMPARA 

MANJERI PO  MALAPPURAM 676121
52.50

1301440000912671 S RAJALAKSHMI .
NO 16-62 VAISIYAR STREET ALANGAYAM  

VANIYAMBADI 635701
23.10

1301440000995565
RAJESH SASISEKHARAN 

NAIR
TULSI NIVAS THOTTAKAD UMBIDI P O 

KOTTAYAM 686539
1.40

1301440000998245 M SABARIMANI .
NO 43C/229C GIRLS HIGHER SCHOO 

OPPOSITE VINAGA PURAM ATTUR SALEM 
636102

1.40

1301440001043509 SANOOJ S .
HNO 290/ 245 CHANPRANKANDIYIL VILL 
APPALLY PO VADAKARA CALICUT 673101

3.50

1301440001107885 VIBHA KUMARI .
NIRANJAN KUMAR 

SINGH
EAST OF DURGA ASTHAN TILKAMANJHI NEAR 

MANOJ HOTEL BHAGALPUR 812001
105.00

1301440001127612 T J SUMATHI
H NO 9C/111 M G R STREET GANAPATHI 

NAGAR VILLAPURAM AVANIAPURAM 
MADURAI 625012

7.00

1301440001176753 MOHANADASAN .
KUNNATH PURAKKAL ANAKKARA  PALAKKAD 

679551
14.00

1301440001187096 GOPINATHAN K .
AJAYA BHAVAN VAYALA PO ARUKALICKAL 
WEST ADOOR PATHANAMTHITTA 691554

14.00

1301440001244084 RACHNA JOSAN .
H NO 3300 SECTOR-19-D  CHANDIGARH 

160019
17.50

1301440001251640 KRISHNAKUMAR P S
PUNARTHAM THONNALLOOR PANDALAM PO 

PATHANAMTHITTA 689501
49.00

1301440001278050 SURESH KUMAR T
VAISAKHAM POOZHIKKADY KUDASSANADU 
PO PATHANAMTHITTA PANDALAM 689512

49.00

1301440001287025 SHANKAR MUKHERJEE .
H NO 78 SARAVAGI TOLA BISWAN SITAPUR 

KOLKATA 700035
0.70

1301440001309341
C VENKATA MURALI 

KRISHNA
H NO 5-362-C NO 4TH ROAD NEAR BAPUJI 

SCHOOL ANANTAPUR 515001
70.00

1301440001341956 AMITHA S .
PALLIYAMPIL HOUSE NARAN GANAM WEST  

PATHANAMTHITTA 689642
61.60

1301440001371869 CHITRESH KUMAR . BINAY KUMAR THAKUR
PHRAO POKHAR LANE NO 1 AMGOLA 
KAZIMDPUR  MUZAFFARPUR 842002

77.00

1301440001399221 G ANCHALO PRABAHAR
H NO 3/1228 SRI RAM NAGAR NEAR KURINJI 

NAGAR KATTUR TRICHY 620019
17.50

1301440001403786 AMAR JYOTI PATRA
PATETAPABAN LEAN MARKANDASWAR SAHE 

NEAR KRISHNA BISHUIT FACTORY PURI 
752001

9.10

1301440001423950 KANCHAN DEVI BOTHRA
NO 50 W NO 11 SUB DIVN BONGAIGAON  

BONGAIGAON 783380
45.50

1301440001567081 GOURANG CHARAN BARIK
NO 169 PUTTING VILLAGE GOPALPUR TIRTOL  

JAGATSINGHAPUR 754104
42.00



1301440001672871 ANITA GUPTA .
No. F-7 SITE NO. 1, CITY CENTRE,BEHIND 
GIRD,GWALIOR,R.K PURI GWALIOR, GIRD 

474011
77.00

1301440001689615 SONU SARASWAT .
15 JAMUNA VIHAR B.S.A ROAD 

MATHURA,JAMUNA VIHAR MATHURA 
281001

280.00

1301440001697041 MUHAMMED SAJAS .
KUNDIL KUMARANELLUR P O  KOZHIKODE 

673602
2.80

1301440001933851 ARJUN O .
KRISHNA KOTTAGE NILESHWAR  KASARGODE 

671314
14.00

1301440001935346 KARTIK CHANDRA PAL RANJANA PAUL .
RC-86 BENGAL AMBUJA DURGAPURAM M 
CORP BARDDHAMAN DURGAPUR 713216

105.00

1301440001994820 SURESH LOTU GHATE
N-42-JC-1-29-3  PAVAN NAGAR NEAR 

SHIVNERI GARDEN NASHIK,NASHIK,TRIMURTI 
CHOWK,R NASHIK 422008

28.00

1301440002030535 OM KUMAR SHUKLA
HOUSE NO. - 296 MAHARAJ GANJ BYE 

PASS,NEAR MAM GONDA,GONDA GONDA 
271001

70.00

1301440002069153 ANITA KALRA .
H NO 229 CHOTTI BARADARI PART 1  

JALANDHAR 144022
35.00

1301440002130876 AMIT SAHA .
BOOK HOUSE NAHARKATIA  DIBRUGARH 

786610
7.00

1301440002173247 ANURAG GARG
FLAT NO- 1017 GAUR GANGA APPARTMENT 

SECTOR- 4, VAISHALI, VASUNDHRA NEW 
DELHI 201012

14.00

1301440002270135 VINNY CHIRAYIL .
H NO 15-31 RTP-B/11/404-1 RAIN TREE PARK 

MALASYIAN KPHP COLONY RANGAREDDY 
BALANAGAR 500085

945.00

1301440002478229
ALAGESAN 

TAMILBHARATHI .

NO 4/422 A 3RD STREET,FATHIMA PURAM 
NORTH PAPPAKURICHI KATTUR,THIRUVERUM 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620019
1.40

1301440002603215
HASSAN PANIRAJ 

CHETHAN

NAGAPADMA COMPLEX SHREYAS NILA 11TH 
CROSS SHANKAR MUTT ROAD 

HASSAN,HASSAN,K R PURAM HASSAN 573201
0.70

1301440002725407 SHAREENE DEB .
HOUSE NO 135 TULAKATA JOTE SHIBAJI 

NAGAR KADAMTALA KOLKATA DARJEELING 
734011

70.00

1301440002946974 SIBI KILIVAYIL .
KILIVAYIL HOUSE KOLAPPURAM,A R NAGAR P 

O MALAPPURAM ABDU RAHIMAN NAGAR 
676305

1.40

1301440003017171 RANJAN KUMAR JHA H.NO- 58 SAMASTIPUR  SAMASTIPUR 848133 5.60

1301440003058311 PAVAN KALYAN PADI
S C COLONY,DODLAMITTA 

CHITTOOR,RENIGUNTA  CHITTOOR 517520
0.70

1301440003066046 JIBANANANDA PANDA TORANIAPAL KENDUJHAR  KEONJHAR 758025 2.10

1301440003168629 SUDIP BASU
HOUSE OF LATE SUPRABHAT BASU STATION 

ROAD,KALITALA HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712136
3.50

1301440003184894 MOHAMMAD NURAAIN .
WARD NO-10 TAJPUR,SAMASTIPUR SHAHPUR 

BAGHAUNI,SHAHPUR BAGHA SAMASTIPUR 
848131

3.50

1301440003202684 ANIKET SANDEEPAN SABLE
RAM NAGAR NEAR WATER TANK, WARJE, 

PUNE  PUNE 411058
0.70

1301440003320434 RASHMI RANJAN DAS
MANSADA MANSADA, JAJAPUR  JAJPUR 

755012
2.10

1301440003321201 ARIF SHAIK
NO. 28/8/210 JANARDANA REDDY COLONY 
VENKATESWARA PURAM NELLORE 524005

0.70

1301440003355174 RAZIK AHMED
HOUSE NO 7 SHADAB NAGAR MAIN ROAD 

KAVAL BYRASANDRA, BANGALORE NO 
BENGALURU 560032

3.50

1301440003372918 SANJEET KUMAR no.40 TAPAKHAS LATEHAR LATEHAR 829206 2.80



1301440003431831 ROSHAN JOSE V
S/O DR V J JOSE CHURCH MOUNT G 

PADIKKUNNU NILAMBUR NILAMBUR 
MALAPPURAM MALAPPURAM 679329

3.50

1301440003576743 SADDAM HOSEN KHAN TENTULIA BANKURA  BANKURA 722151 0.70

1301440003622890 DILLIP KUMAR MOHANTY
SANAKHUDI MATHANI, BASTA, SANKHUDI, 

BALE  BALASORE 756029
4.20

1301440003774197 AKASH VANJANI
C-11/A DDA FLATS, MUNIRKA, SOUTH WEST  

NEW DELHI 110067
14.00

1301440003802261 VINAY KUMAR
BAREILLY,SHANTI BIHAR SITHORA   BAREILLY 

243001
3.50

1301440003804811 GITA RANI SATAPATHY
BALESHWAR,PO- BALESHWAR   BALASORE 

756001
5.60

1301440003824000 AVIRAJ ASHOK SHIRKE
403 D WING MAYUR VIHAR BUILDIN 

CHIKANGHAR BIRLA COLLEGE ROAD  THANE 
421301

0.70

1301440003824091 MEENA GUPTA

1405, TOWER/ BLOCK CM1 SUPERTECH 
CAPETOWN GAUTAM BUDDHA 

NAGAR,MAHARISHI GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR 201304

7.00

1301440003825572 MUNNA KUMAR
GRAM HINDUPUR POST NEKPUR 

RAJGIR,NALANDA,NEKPUR,GRAM HIN  
NALANDA 803116

7.00

1301440003829826 MOHD JUNAID
no.129 A H-POCKET VIVEK VIHAR,EAST 

DELHI,JHILMIL EAST DELHI 110095
2.10

1301440003847326 NAMRATA KAUSHIK
HOUSE NO-L5/1 JSW TOWNSHIP 

BELLARY,VIDYANAGAR BELLARY 583275
14.00

1301440003885588
RAJESH KUMAR 

MACHIRAJU

33-17-796 3RD LANE, 
VASANTHARAYAPURAM 

GUNTUR,GUNTUR,GUNTUR GUNTUR 522002
7.00

1301440003900436
SHASHIKANTH 

SHIVASHANKAR
9/109 A KOLAPALLY PANTHALUR,THE 

NILGIRIS,KOLAPAL NILGIRI 643253
21.00

1301440003901877 KANASI RAMASUBBAIAH
Ho number 2-183 KURNOOL,KONDAJUTURU  

KURNOOL 518511
0.70

1301440003918475 GEETA DEVI
#533 ST.NO.3 

PATIALA,PATIALA,PATIALA,BAJWA PATIALA 
147001

3.50

1301440003922019 ARJUN NAGNATH SABLE
LATUR,CHAPOLI,ASHOK NAGAR   LATUR 

413513
0.70

1301440003938728 NAWAB ALI
JAIPUR,JAIPUR,JHOTWARA,JHOTWAR   

JAIPUR 302012
1.40

1301440003940389 AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY
NO.G-5 BRINDABAN GARDEN, SONARI PURBI 
SINGHBHUM,PO- SONARI EAST SINGHBHUM 

831011
21.00

1301440003942451 RAPHEAL RIJU THOMAS

FLAT NO 101 - 102, NAMMA MANEY 1ST 
MAIN ROAD, CHUDENAPURA POS 

BANGALORE,CHUDENAPURA,KODIPALY 
BENGALURU 560060

3.50

1301440003945621 MURALI PALAPARTI
13-1-336 S T  COLONY GUNTUR,S T  COLONY 

GUNTUR 522601
1.40

1301440003947462 NIRAJ KUMAR
PATNA SADAR,PATNA,GULZARBAGH,S   

PATNA 800007
0.70

1301440003949305
MOHAMMAD PAIGAM 

PINJARA
WARD NO. 20 MAVLI,UDAIPUR,FATEHNAGAR  

UDAIPUR 313205
0.70

1301440003969201 RAMACHANDRA REDDY
NO. 00 121PEDDURU 

CHITTOOR,121PEDDURU CHITTOOR 517423
1.40

1301440004085873 VIJAY SHARMA
927 GOVERDHAN NATH JI KI GALI CHOUDA 
RASTA JAIPUR,JAIPUR,JAIPUR CITY JAIPUR 

302003
3.50

1301440004090771
MULLANVADAKKAN ABU 

SUNEER

MULLANVADAKKAN HOUSE S R M ROAD 
ERNAKULAM,ERNAKULAM,KALOOR 

ERNAKULAM 682017
0.70



1301440004092631
JITENDRA TARASHANKAR 

VAISHY
THANE,AMBERNATH,E - 2 / 101 ,   THANE 

421501
14.00

1301440004104779 RATNESH KUMAR SINGH
VARANASI,VARANASI,RAJATALAB 

BABHANIYAW POST BABHANIYAW VARANASI 
221311

27.30

1301440004107750 BADSHAH ANSARI
PANDABESWAR,BARDDHAMAN,PANDAVE   

BARDHAMAN 713346
0.70

1301440004116404 ANJANEYULU KAGHITHALA
2-2-1167/11/A TILAK NAGAR 

MUSHEERABAD,HYDERABAD,NEW NALL 
HYDERABAD 500044

3.50

1301440004127296 . TALIM
NO. WARD NO. 01 

PAHARI,BHARATPUR,PATHROLI BHARATPUR 
321204

0.70

1301440004130537 GAURAV KESHARWANI
WARD NO 2 RAMNAGAR UTTARI 

SONBHADRA,DUDHI,KABRISTAN KE S 
SONBHADRA 231208

0.70

1301440004133371 GANESH EKNATH LONDHE
FLAT NO 12,BLDG A,WING 2,DIGHI   PUNE 

411039
2.10

1301440004142941 SHISHIR BHARDWAJ
EAST CHAMPARAN,MALAHI,V- KAMAL   EAST 

CHAMPARAN 845425
2.80

1301440004161614 RAHUL DILIP RUNWAL
AURANGABAD,R.H.NO.1, ADINATH N   

AURANGABAD(MH) 431001
9.10

1301440004161726 PAWAN KUMAR
101, DEVADUTTA APARTMENT 4TH CROSS 

BENGALURU,VIMANAPURA,NANJA RED 
BENGALURU 560017

2.10

1301440004174070 NANDU HAZAM
407 /E MAHANANDA RAIL COLONY ENGLISH 
BAZAR,MALDA,JHALJHALIA MALDA 732102

20.30

1301440004183269 NAVODIT MISHRA
BAKSHI KA TALAB,LUCKNOW,   LUCKNOW 

227101
1.40

1301440004188987 ARNAB ANJAN BISWAS

SATYAM APPARTMENT FLAT 
DOMJUR,HOWRAH,DANESH SK.LANE,5 NO-B2 

2NDFLOOR ROAD BAKUL TAL HOWRAH 
711109

0.70

1301440004190747
VAHIDALI MOHAMADALI 

SAYYAD

NEAR NANNASHAH DARGA 
WARDHA,HINGANGHAT,VIR BHAGAT S  

WARDHA 442301
28.00

1301440004191185 ARVIND KUMAR

HOUSE NO-175 GALI NO-8 WARD NO-17 
BHAWANI GANJ RAMPUR 

HALDWANI,NAINITAL,HALDWANI NAINITAL 
263139

0.70

1301440004206743 SUREKHA GUPTA .
32 CURZON ROAD DALANWALA 

DEHRADUN,DEHRADUN,DEHRADUN G.P 
DEHRADUN 248001

17.50

1301440004209670
GOWDA SUGURU 

CHANNABASAVANA 
GOWDA

#215, ARALIGANURU 
SIRUGUPPA,BALLARI,ARLIGANUR,AR BELLARY 

583122
0.70

1301440004221700 RAHUL MEHTA
B-903, RUSHI VIHAR TOWNSHIP PARVAT 
SURAT,PARVAT,PARVAT SURAT 395010

2.10

1301440004221749 ATUL DEVIDAS MALWE
RAHURI,AHMADNAGAR,DEOLA LI -

PRAVARA,DEOLALI PRAVARA, T  
AHMEDNAGAR 413716

2.80

1301440004221787 SHOBHANA SHARMA .
GIRD,GWALIOR,GWALIOR R.S.,5-HI GWALIOR 

GWALIOR GWALIOR 474002
37.80

1301440004238881 HARE RAM SINGH
HOLDING NO-43 PATEL PATH , DIMNA ROAD 

GOLMURI,EAST SINGHBHUM,MANGO,M 
SINGHBHUM 831012

23.10

1301440004239944
SRINIVASU VINKATA 

ANDIBOINA
#TYPE B/182 SANDUR,BELLARY,D T 

SHIP,SOUTH  BELLARY 583118
5.60

1301440004242731 MULAYAM SINGH
KARHAL,MAINPURI,NAWA TERHA,NAG 

MAINPURI MAINPURI MAINPURI 205261
5.60

1301440004250740 MANAS RANJAN DAS
NARADA PATKURA,KENDRAPARA,NARADA  

CUTTACK 754134
2.10



1301440004251573
NIZAMUDDIN 
MOHAMMED

#BIDAR AMEERPET COLONY,,BEHIND BUS ST 
BASAVAKALYAN,BIDAR,BASAVAKALYA BIDAR 

585327
1.40

1301440004263291
MANOJBHAI BATUKBHAI 

GOHEL

SYAM DARSHAN 6A ANUPAM SOSA NAER 
LAXMI NAGA 

KOTDASANGANI,RAJKOT,RAJKOT POS RAJKOT 
360004

3.50

1301440004265491 NISAN MANAN SAHA
ROOM NO. 4- A CHAWL NO. 2, GAU BEHRAM 

BAUG MUMBAI,MUMBAI,JOGESHWARI 
WEST, MUMBAI 400102

0.70

1301440004271811
PRASHANT GAUTAM 

DHANDORE
SANGOLE,SOLAPUR,GAONTHAN AJANALE 

AJANALE SOLAPUR 413308
0.70

1301440004280708
SUBRAMANIAN 
RAJASEKARAN

H.NO-6/ 632/4 LAKSHMI NAGAR 2ND STREET 
VIRUDHUNAGAR,NEAR INDIRA GANDH 

VIRUDHUNAGAR 626001
1.40

1301440004288103 GAGAN THAPA
KANGRA,POST OFFICE YOL CANTT T 

DHARAMSHALA POST OFFICE YOL CANTT 
TEHSIL KANGRA 176052

3.50

1301440004290334
CHANDRAKANT GAJANAN 

PATIL

FLAT NO. 301 SAMARTH SANKUL 
KARVIR,KOLHAPUR,VADGAON,PETHWA 

KOLHAPUR 416112
0.70

1301440004292006 JAISHREE .
9-5-522 OLD ADARSH COLONY 

BIDAR,BIDAR,BIDAR,BIDAR BIDAR 585401
23.10

1301440004293491 AKBAR ALI
Ho number 313 ARANAHAWA 

PADRAUNA,KUSHINAGAR,MAGHI KOTH 
KUSHINAGAR 274304

14.00

1301440004320241 RISHI SAHU .
HOUSE NO 20 GANESH BAG COLONY 

INDORE,INDORE,ARMY HEAD QUARTE 
INDORE 452006

1.40

1301440004326748 KALANDER AZAD KHAN
HOUSE NO. 250 

BAIHAR,BALAGHAT,MALANJKHAND,VI 
MOHGAON BALAGHAT 481116

2.10

1301440004396871 YUVRAJ SINGH
KANJABAG PATIYA UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, 

KHATIMA,KHATIMA NAINITAL 262308
0.70

1301440004417814 SRINU MOKA
1/188-128 KRISHNA,SHIVA GANGA ,SHIVA 

GANGA KRISHNA 521001
1.40

1301440004427343 SHINAJ AYOOB
ALANKARATHU VEEDU KULASEKHARAPATHI 

PATHANAMTHITTA,PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689645

0.70

1301440004433773 AJAY KUMAR .
HOUSE NO B X/127 BARNALA,AHATTA 

NARAIN SINGH WA AHATTA NARAIN SINGH 
WARD NO 13 BARNALA 148101

3.50

1301440004443319 VISHWAS KATIYAR
SHIVRAJPUR,BHAINSAU BILHAUR,KANPUR 

NAGAR, SHEORAJPUR KANPUR 209205
21.00

1301440004448982 RAJESH KUMAR RAJAK
BOKARO,GUNJARDIH GUNJARDIH GUNJARDIH 

BOKARO 829132
2.10

1301440004455801 MOHD ASHRAF
171 LAL KURTI 

ROORKEE,HARIDWAR,ROORKEE HARIDWAR 
247667

8.40

1301440004470921 HARIOM SINGH
F-2/116 SARASWATI VIHAR,NORTH WEST DEL 
,NORTH WEST DELHI,MANGOLPURI N DELHI 

110083
0.70

1301440004477815 SADDAM HUSSAIN SHAIKH

ROOM NO-88/B, NEW PARSI CHAWL SANT 
ROHIDAS MARG 

MUMBAI,MUMBAI,DHARAVI,KALA KIL 
MUMBAI 400017

0.70

1301440004483261
UDAYAKUMAR DHARMA 

DEVI

FLAT NO.4 A,BLOCK-6,SREE ROSH THENDRAL 
NAGAR 

ALANDUR,KANCHEEPURAM,ANAKAPUTH 
KANCHIPURAM 600070

2.10

1301440004487403 RAMAN KUMAR MISHRA
WARD-6 TATUAR 

MANIGACHHI,DARBHANGA,MANIGACHI 
DARBHANGA 847422

1.40



1301440004505841 HUSAIN ISMAIL SHAIKH
H.NO 223 BRAHMADEV NAGAR SOLAPUR 

NORTH,SOLAPUR,ZILLA NA SOLAPUR 413003
0.70

1301440004506921 IMRAN .
H NO -5-3-5 BHADKAL GATE 

AURANGABAD,AURANGABAD,AURANGAB 
AURANGABAD(MH) 431001

0.70

1301440004512382
RAJESHKUMAR 

RAMSAGAR TIWARI

H.NO-231 KESHAVPUR CHILBILI 
MILKIPUR,FAIZABAD,HARDOIYA,. FAIZABAD 

224225
7.00

1301440004514322 SATISH KUMAR YADAV
WARD NO 03 SHRI KRISHAN NAGAR 

KHETRI,JHUNJHUNUN,BARAU JHUNJHUNU 
333026

0.70

1301440004516300 MIR SADIK ALI MANSUR
HABIBPUR MEDINIPUR,KOTWALI PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR,MIDNAPORE,PA BANKURA 
721101

2.10

1301440004517678 ANANTA NARAYAN DAS
NO. PALIA PALIABINDHA 

TIHIDI,BHADRAK,PALIABINDHA BHADRAK 
756167

0.70

1301440004520051 RAHUL KUMAR
LADANIA,MADHUBANI,PADMA PADMA 

PADMA MADHUBANI 847226
1.40

1301440004536591 MOHIT CHAUHAN
NAGLA BALLAM JOHRI NAGAR 

MAINPURI,MAINPURI,GHIROR,- MAINPURI 
205121

0.70

1301440004539134 VIJITHA UPPUTURI
1-49 NADIMICHERLA CHITTOOR,KALAKADA 

MANDALAM CHITTOOR 517305
0.70

1301440004543149 SAITEJA NULU
H NO 8-36 SRINIVASA COLANY 

VIZIANAGARAM,SRUNGAVARAPUKOTA 
VISAKHAPATNAM 535145

1.40

1301440004701452
VADREV NARAYANAPPA 

VEERENDHAR YADAV

PAVAGADA,TUMAKURU,B.K.HALLY 
NAGALAMADIKE HOBALI PAVAGADA T 

TUMAKURU TUMKUR 572136
0.70

1301520000141410 PATEL RAMESHBHAI B
AT- KOT TAL -VIJAPUR MEHSANA MEHSANA 

382870
350.00

1301670000092066
RASHKIN HASMUKHLAL 

UPADHYAYA
HEENA RASHKIN 

UPADHYAYA
A-21,VIR NAGAR  SOC VIP ROAD  BARODA 

390018
140.00

1301670000154753 HETAL MEHUL PATEL
MEHUL SHIRISHBHAI 

PATEL
303,SILVER LEAF 3, MAMTA SOCIETY NR, 

ELLORA PARK BARODA 390023
70.00

1301670000232301
ASHOKKUMAR 

GANPATBHAI RANA
1145,RANCHHODJI SLOP NR.MAHADEV 

MANDIR  BHARUCH 392001
140.00

1301670000262968 ANITA BHARAT SHINDE
F/2 KAPILESHWAR SOCIETY NEAR WATER 

TENK TARSALI VADODARA 390009
140.00

1301670000311932 ALKESH CHANDULAL DAVE
HETALBEN ALKESH 

DAVE

G-101, THE RISE-1 NR, SHREEM GALAXY NR, 
KISHAN CLASSIC  VASNA BHAYLI ROAD 

VADODARA 390019
70.00

1301670000312731
PREETAM PRABHAKAR 

JADHAV
603,VISHAL NAGAR TARSALI  BARODA 390009 17.50

1301670000484261 R M SHAH U R SHAH
B-50, MANGALDARSHAN SOCIETY, AT. 

ZADESHWAR,  BHARUCH 392011
70.00

1301670000630272
KRISHNA PRAVIN 

BHAMWALA

KIRTIDABEN 
PRAVINCHANDRA 

BHAMWALA

256- SHAKTINAGAR, LINK ROAD,  BHARUCH 
392001

140.00

1301670000737017
SANJAYKUMAR RAMANLAL 

THAKKAR
30 VISHNUKUNJ SOC B/H T B HOSPITAL GOTRI 

BARODA 390007
70.00

1301740000084930 SP.MEENAKSHI .
OLD NO:5/93A,NEW NO:865 M.AL.STREET  

KEELASIVALPATTI 630205
116.20

1301760000131978
MUKESH KUMAR 

KHANDELWAL
DAMODAR LAL

NEAR AGARWAL DHARMSHALA STATION 
ROAD GANGAPUR CITY DIST. SAWAI 

MADHOPUR 322201
1400.00

1301760000244325 DURGESH SHAH SUREKHA SHAH
SHASTRI COLONY RATI TALAI BANSWARA 

BANSWARA 327001
14.00

1301760000245994 RAM PRAKASH MOONDRA
1 - C - 22 R.C.VYAS COLONY  BHILWARA 

311001
175.00

1301760000356188 NEERU BHANDARI 133,TATERON KI POLE   BILARA 342602 70.00



1301760000484514 SURESH KUMAR SINGH
8, VIDHYA PARK, AIR FORCE ROAD OPP. 

CENTRAL SCHOOL, RATANADA JODHPUR 
342011

350.00

1301990000112955
ALIHUSEN TAHERALI 

TRAVADI
STREET  NO-15 ADAMJI ROAD JASDAN 

JASDAN 360050
70.00

1301990000282809
JAGDISH DURLABHJI 

CHATBAR
JOSHI FALI   WANKANER 363621 11.20

1302080000043999 JAI SHRI KRISHAN RAWAT
N-77, RBI OFFICERS COLONY, GANDHI NAGAR 

. JAIPUR 302015
16.80

1302080000068285 ANNAMMA V A
56/2, RAVI PRAKASH NAGAR, H A L P.O., 

BANGALORE 560017
2100.00

1302080000131325 THIRUGNANAM SAROJINI
C/O S.KUPPUSWAMY 18,SOWRIPALAYAM 
ROAD RAMANATHAPURAM COIMBATORE 

641045
210.00

1302080000145239 UMA KHANDELWAL
C-127, M.P. ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI 

110088
2100.00

1302080000148531 SUMER SINGH
B-284, RAGHUBIR NAGAR . NEW DELHI 

110027
17.50

1302310000006234
SHARAD ABHAYKUMAR 

CHAWARE
C/O SHARAD AUTOMOBILE MTZ AKOLA  

AKOLA 444005
273.00

1302310000033127
SUNIL SOHANLALJI 

AJMERA
ASHA KUNJ, OPP. NCC OFFICE, ALSI PLOT, 

WASHIM 444004
700.00

1302310000057178
RAJESH NAGORAO 

CHATARKAR
I.T.I.COLONY OLD KHETAN NAGAR KAULKHED 

AKOLA 444004
175.00

1302310000060248
AJAY GAJANANRAO 

BHUTKAR
NEAR PARKALE KIRANA, BHARTI PLOTS, 

BALAPUR ROAD, OLD CITY AKOLA 444002
7.00

1302310000068967
MOHD.SAJID AB.QUDDUS 

BIDDA
NEAR  YA ALLAH MASJID, FIDOS COLONY,  

AKOLA. 444001
2.80

1302340000024014 CHINNARAJU. P.
4-STATE BANK COLONY AMMAPET  SALEM 

636003
3346.00

1302340000040980 PUNIT SURANA
C/O. RAJIV  BHANDAR KEDAR ROAD FANCY 

BAZAR GUWAHATI 781001
35.00

1302340000144494 JAYAKUMAR R
SARISHRAM, GREEN FIELD COLONY, 

PULIYAKULAM, COIMBATORE, 641045
1400.00

1302340000197173 VIKAS AGARWAL
DEEPAK STORE DALPATTI PO: JHARIA DIS: 

DHANBAD DHANBAD 828111
140.00

1302340000201273 GIAN CHAND
KRISHNA NAGAR, GAMRI, PLOT NO.15, 
THANESAR CITY, KUREKSHETRA 136118

140.00

1302590000422716 SREEDEVI .S . .
C/53 I TAX QUARTES/P NAGAR   KOCHI 

682036
140.00

1302590001359935 PANKAJ SETHI 97 DASHERRA SCHEME KOTA  KOTA 324005 1400.00

1302590001401091 UNION BANK OF INDIA
MAIN BRANCH M G ROAD STATUE 

TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 695001
8400.00

1302790000052527 DR.MOHAMAD SALI . DR SHAMILA SALI .
SUSRUSHA  ERUMELY KOTTAYAM  

KOTTAYAM 686509
10199.00

1302790000066751 VINCENT K.C .
KAKKASSERY HOUSE PENTA 

GARDEN,KALATHODE P.O OLLUKKARA 
TRICHUR 680655

350.00

1302790000129416 JESSY MATHEW . MATHEW CHERIAN .
NALPATHAMKALAM PALACE VIEW 

CHANGANACHERRY KOTTAYAM 686101
140.00

1302790000148342 SUMESH KUMAR K .
MUKKADAMANNIL HOUSE 

MUKOOTTUTHARA P.O MUTTAPPALLY 
ERUMELY 686510

70.00

1302790000153312 MOHAMMAD ISMAIL . .
RLY QTR.NO:441/2 CHILKALGUDA 

SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500025
1.40

1302790000163709 SREENATH R .
SREEPADAM ,FORT MAVELIKKARA  

ALAPPUZHA 690101
21.00

1302790000182348 GREESHMA BABU .
282A(7/360/1) AYYANTHOLE HOUSE BISHOP 

PALACE ROAD THRISSUR CORPORATION 
THRISSUR 680005

1.40

1302790000202861 ANTO ROBIN A .
NO 109 M G R NAGAR 2ND CROSS STREET 

PUZHAL CHENNAI 600066
70.00

1303190000044989 NIRMALA DEVI GUPTA VIVEK NAGAR KABRAI . MAHOBA 210424 14.00



1303190000055849 PANNA LAL GUPTA
AMBEDKAR NAGAR PO-KABARAI . DISTT-

MAHOBA 210424
70.00

1303580000061655
MADHURI PRASHANT 

WANKHADE
JAWAHAR NAGAR BEHIND Z P SCHOOL  

AKOLA 444004
35.00

1304140000342990
VIRENDRA KANTIBHAI 

PATEL
JAGRUTI VIRENDRABHAI 

PATEL
ATUL SOCIETY KHIMJI BHAI BUNGLOW 

VALSAD ROAD VAPI 396191
38.50

1304140000555767 KAPIL M SOLANKI
C 67 MUNDRA ROAD RELOCATION SI ON 18M 

RING ROAD NEAR TORAL GARDEN BHUJ 
KACHCHH 370001

171.50

1304140000879257
RAVISANKAR 

KAITHAMATTOM 
SREEKUMAR

ARYA SANKARAM THIRUVIZHA LANE  
KOTTAYAM 686001

16.80

1304140000950080 ANITA GUPTA
C O SATISH CHAND SHORAWALE 758 JOHARI 

GALI CHATTA BAZAR MATHURA 281001
525.00

1304140001098561 CHHAYABEN C PRAJAPATI
66 KARNAVATI SOC SAHAKARI JIN ROAD  

HIMATNAGAR 383001
4.20

1304140001159972
AKSHAYKUMAR 

SHIVSHANKARLAL SHARMA
C 20 MEDICAL CAMPUS  JAMNAGAR 361008 7.00

1304140001286296 UMESH POPATLAL MUNOT
C O SHANTIDOOT PROVISION SUPARI 

HANUMAN ROAD  AURANGABAD 431001
175.00

1304140001295144 MUKESH JAISWAL
HOUSE NO 106 UPPER BAZAR GOVINDPUR  

DHANBAD 828109
140.00

1304140001310843
VIKRAM RAJANIKANT 

TEJANI
BALAJI MILL ROAD MINAXI ARCADE SOUTH 

SHIVAJI NAGAR SANGLI 416416
35.00

1304140001350631 ARCHANA VERMA
BHATNAGAR COLONY NEAR OLD BELRAYAN 
GUEST HOUSE  LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262701

105.00

1304140001452872 RASILABEN VANPARIYA
SHREENATHJI ROYAL PUSHPA PARK 254 OPP 

RAJ CHEMBARS  JAMNAGAR 361006
280.00

1304140001473067 RUKSHMANIBEN J NANDA
54 DIGVIJAY PLOT FALIYA NIWAS B H 

VISHRAMWADI NEAR J P STORE JAMNAGAR 
361005

70.00

1304140001687519 PRASANTH N
SREENILAYAM PANANGADU PO  KULANADA 

689503
23.80

1304140001933366
CHANDUBHAI KIKUBHAI 

PATEL
P NO 05 HARIKRIPA NIVAS CHALA 
MUKTANAND MARG  VAPI 396191

21.00

1304140001957987
SHANKAR ANNAPPA 

PAWAR
GAVATHAN ATPO INGALI TQ CHIKKODI DIST 

BELGAUM  CHIKKODI 591277
14.00

1304140002075733
JAHANGEERPATEL S 

BIRADAR

101 GULMOHAR APPARTMENT MAHALAXMI 
NAGAR NEAR  KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK  PAR 

VALSAD 396191
140.00

1304140002993208 FAIZAL M
KUNNANOLI HOUSE MARIKUNNU PO  

KOZHIKODE 673012
7.00

1304140003421213
RAVINDRA SAHEBRAO 

WANKHEDE
KESHAV NAGAR   BULDANA 443001 140.00

1304140003761403
BIPIN VISHWANATH 

PANDIT

B 203 SWASTIK PARK CO OP SOC LTD 
PALANPUR PATIA RANDER ROAD SURAT 

395005
18.20

1304140003839032 VARKEY NICHOLAS
KARIMBANAL 431 KANDIRAPALLY PO 

KUNNUMBHAGAM 9 KOTTAYAM 686507
31.50

1304140003845272 DEEPAK AGRAWAL R O WARD 10 KOSI KALAN  MATHURA 281403 18.20

1304140004032605 NEHA CHOUDHARY
SECTOR 6A Q NO 1173 B S CITY  BOKARO 

827006
28.00

1304140004172033
VIJAYALAKSHMAMMA 

KOLLURU
THEERTHAMPADU DAKKILI  NELLORE 524134 1394.40

1304140004238229 HITENDRA B BANUGARIA
AT TIMBAVADI JUNAGADH  JUNAGADH 

362001
9.80

1304140004740021 ANUSREE S R
MADASSERY H MATTANODE P O ATHIYODI 
VIA KOZHIKODE DIST KOZHIKODE 673527

147.00

1304140004877836 RAMESH T
17 SENGUNTHAPURAM III STREET 

JAYANKONDAM UDAYARPALAYAM TK 
ARIYALUR 621802

2.10

1304140004890380
VIJAY THAKARSHIBHAI 

HIRPARA
BHAVINI 2 NEHRU NAGAR SOCIETY 
NANAMAVA ROAD RAJKOT 360004

69.30



1304140005680095 AUGUSTINE DSILVA
PLOT NO.29 VISHNU ANANDAM VILL DOOR 
NO.9/210 GOVINDA AGRAGRAM BEGAPALLI 

HOSUR HOSUR 635126
63.00

1304140005733269 ANIL AGARWAL
SINGHAL ENTERPRIZES BEHIND TOWN HALL  

DATIA 475661
105.00

1304140005733273 MR MANOJ AGARWAL
SINGHAL ENTERPRISES BEHIND TOWN HALL 

BADA BAZAR DATIA 475661
140.00

1304140005772931 PRASHANT DUBEY
NO 61 GIRIJA KUND WARD NEAR MAHAVEER 

VYAYAM SHALA NEAR DULHAN BEAUTY 
PARLOUR SEONI 480661

70.00

1304140005793538 SANDEEP PAL SINGH
NO PLOT NO 12 WORK CENTER COLONY  

RAJPURA 140401
1.40

1304140005796562 ANIL KUMAR D
HQ 2 CORPS GS IS C O 56 APO  

AMBALACANTT 908502
38.50

1304140006037642 CHANDAN CHATURWEDI
VILL KHIRAULI P O KHIRAULI P S DUMRAON 

DUMRAON 802119
29.40

1304140006042418 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA
AT NAYA BHOJPUR P O PURANA BHOJPUR P S 

DUMRAON BUXAR 802133
40.60

1304140006045189 SUNIL KUMAR SAH
VILL AND PO PURANA BHOJPUR DUMRAON  

BHOJPUR 802133
30.80

1304140006056317 RAMJEE PRASAD KESHARI
DUMRAON DISTT BHOJPUR  DUMRAON 

801201
21.00

1304140006135209 MEENA KAPOOR
BW 69C SFS FLAT SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 

110088
343.70

1304140006149000 RAM RUP MAHTO
VILL AND PO NUWAON DISTT BUXAR ARAKH 

DISTT BUXAR BUXAR 802111
28.00

1304140006199280 SAVITRI GUPTA H NO 243 DEVIGANJ  FATEHPUR 212601 7.70

1304140006223601 RAJIV KUMAR AGARWAL ASHOK CHANDRA
NO 4 PANCH KUTI PRINCE ROAD  

MORADABAD 244001
162.40

1304140006234001 SUBODH GUPTA NO 21 BADABAJAR ETAH  SONRON 207403 221.90

1304140006319007 SHREEBHAGWAN RAY
DUDHI PATTI SIMRI BUXAR BALIHAR PO 

DULLAHPUR BUXAR 802138
2.10

1304140006333864 MOHAMMAD DILDAR
NO 50 DAULATPUR TOWN VILL DAULATPUR 
ANCHAL ARA DISTT BHOJPUR ARA 802301

46.90

1304140006359967 GOUTAM KUMAR DAS
MILANPALLY ISLAMPUR NEWTOWN 

ISLAMPUR 733202
4.20

1304140006525517 JAGADISH SINGH SHYAM KUMARI NO 191 A SOTIYANA   MAINPURI 205001 140.00

1304140006576811
BAXI BRAJNANDAN 

PRASAD
VILL PO PS MURAR BUXAR   BUXAR 802127 42.00

1304140006664507 MANOJ KUMAR SOOD VPO THURAL DIST KANGRA  KANGRA 176107 8.40

1304140007113218 SABU T KURIAN THARAYIL MUTTOM P.O  IDUKKI 685587 7.00

1304140007205058 LIJO JOHN
PUTHENPURAYIL VANDANMAKKEL COLONY 

MUTTOM IDUKKI 685587
18.20

1306130000034528 SHALINI NIGAM 111A/312 ASHOK NAGAR  KANPUR 208012 70.00

1601010000063769 C A UMMER KOYA
K V MOOSA KOYA & CO 9/256 COPRA BAZAR 

P B NO 26 CALICUT 673001
2100.00

1601010000279779 RAKSHA JAIN
CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA KARELI  KARELI 

NARSINGHPUR MP 487221
35.00

1205660000003266 DINESH VINAYAK PANDIT
KSHITIJ 1 ANNATA NAGAR KALAWAD ROAD 

RAJKOT 360005
350.00

1205670000172339 ANTONY ABRAHAM KULANGARA KATTAPPANA  IDUKKI 685508 80.50

1205910000340736
ASHISH SHESHRAO 

TORNEKAR
256 BEHIND NEW ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL 

MULAGA  BELGAUM 591124
56.00

1207580000142862 ANILKUMAR P S .
PONNATH HOUSE ELINJIPRA P O CHALAKUDY 

THRISSUR 680721
49.00

IN30023910343515 JITHESH P V
PALACKAL KARUKACHAL CHENGANACHERRY 

KOTTAYAM 686540
238.00

IN30023911010823 BASHEER A M
753, SHAILA BHAVAN KALLUVATHUKKAL 

PARIPALLY.PO KOLLAM 691574
350.00



IN30023911298654 JACOB P J DAISY JACOB PAINUTHARA EDAPPALLY P O KOCHI  682024 0.70

IN30023912051512 ABU ITHRONE
KALLUMPURATHU VEEDU PERINGALLOOR 

AYUR KOLLAM 691533
170.10

IN30023912254230 SAJAN GOPINATHAN
SAJANS DENTAL CLINIC REHNA TOWERS NGO 

QTS KOCHI KOCH 682021
700.00

IN30023913152988 AKHTER  ALI
10/1A KUSTIA MAJID BARI ROAD KOLKATA 

700039
1401.40

IN30023913596507 TOMY THOMAS
KANNALAYIL HOUSE MULAKUVALLY P O 

MULAKUVALLY IDUKKI 685602
1.40

IN30023913630424 MINI BABY
KANNETH HOUSE PUTHENCRUZ P O 
PUTHENCRUZ ERNAKULAM 682308

56.70

IN30023913768287 SUGATHAN RAGHAVAN
SIEMENS LTD P B NO 4621 JEDDAH SAUDI 

ARABIA 21412
2100.00

12167 RAMACHANDRA PAI K
VALIYAVEETTIL VARAPUZHA-683517 

ERNAKULAM DT, KERALA. 683517
1792.00

21961 PYLO K L
KOLANGARA HOUSE PULINGARA, KUTTICHIRA 

(P.O) CHALAKUDY, THRISSUR (DIST) KERALA 
680724

5586.00

33462 T T VARGHESE
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD SERVICE BRANCH 

MARINE DRIVE, ERNAKULAM KERALA 0
2100.00

IN30017510663233
PADAVAN DEVASSY 

VERGHESE

NEW NO 24 E, OLD NO 9 E 50, FEET ROAD, 
MEENA ESTATE SOWARIPALAYAM 

COIMBATORE 641045
700.00

IN30021418039596 JACOB MAMMEN
TC 4/13 SFS CARLTON KURAVANKONAM   

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA 695003
691.60

IN30023914212004 BIJI THARAKAN THOMAS
GE INTERNATIONAL INC PO BOX  29159 

SAFAT 13156 KUWAIT 100000
14.00

IN30023914230831
MARIAMMA CHACKO 

VARUGHESE
K M CHACKO 
VARUGHESE

FACULTY OF MEDICINE DEPT OF PSYCHOLOGY 
KUWAIT UNIVERSITY P O.24923 SAFAT 24923

294.00

IN30023914237204 PHILIP NINAN
P O BOX 53143 OTC ABUDHABI ABUDHABI 

100000
350.00

IN30023914273089 SHIBU CHERIYAN
PULIMOOTTU VILAYIL MANAMPUZHA P O 

KUNNATHOOR KUNNATHOOR 691553
35.00

IN30023914309358 BIJU THOMAS P O BOX 114304 ABU DHABI UAE UAE 100000 3.50

IN30023914327912 ARUNN BALAKRISHNAN
05 MAJESTIC TERRACE MUTHU KUMARAPPA 
ROAD SALIGRAMAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU 

600093
770.00

IN30023914390324 ABOOSALI P M
PUTHUKODE EDATHALA (N) P O ALUVA 

ALUVA 683561
115.50

IN30023914583387 JABIR P
PANOLI HOUSE FATHIMAGIRI ROAD 

CHANDAKKUNNU PO NILAMBUR 679342
2.80

IN30023914758903 KURIEN C D ALEYAMMA KURIEN
KURIEN C DAVID,BN-36 CHACKALAYIL 

,PONGUMOODU MEDICAL COLLEGE PO 
TRIVANDRUM 695011

61.60

IN30023914787582
SOMAN PADINHARA 

KANDIYIL
PO BOX 84752 DUBAI DUBAI OTHERS 100000 700.00

IN30023914957713 AJEESH LONACHAN
PUTHUSSERY HOUSE KAIPPATTOOR 

KAIPPATTOOR KAIPPATTOOR 683574
70.00

IN30023915413829
NARAYANAN CHEKKURA 

KELOTH
PO BOX 123314 DUBAI DUBAI OTHERS 

100000
630.00

IN30036010803589
KOITHARA PAILY 
ROYVARGHESE

5B RADHIKA 26 SYED AMIR ALI AVENUE 
KOLKATA KOLKATA 700017

3696.00

IN30039415982648 MANEESH G
FLORIDA PEROOR T K M C P O KOLLAM 

691005
14.00

IN30039416131072
JOSEPHSARTHO P 

AUGUSTINE

THENETH 3 KACHANI SANTHI NAGAR 
VAZHAYILA PALAM KARAKULAM 

TRIVANDRUM 695564
2.80

IN30039416757358 RIJO GEORGE
MOOSSARIYIL HOUSE VALLICHIRA POST PALA 

KOTTAYAM  PALA 686592
106.40

IN30039417431298 MATHAI ABRAHAM
MUKKOOT MANNIL MANDOKKARA 
POOMALA POST WAYANAD 673592

697.90

IN30039418551796 THANKAMANY D
MULLUVILA VEEDU THIRUPURAM  

TRIVANDRUM 695133
8.40



IN30039419442803 M N RAMADEVI
SIVAM 5TH CROSS ROAD UDAYA NAGAR  

THRISSUR 680003
7.00

1208160012098611 RANJANA NAGENDRA
12SRIRANGA 1ST MAIN 2ND CROSS L I C 

COLONY SHRIRAMPURA 2ND STAGE 
BRAMARAMBHA CHOULTRY MYSORE 570023

7.00

1208160015000815 JOJI JOHN
KADUVAKUZHY ARMAD KUPPADI PO  

WAYANAD 673592
4.90

1208180008299725
KARIYAKKARANTA 

VALAPPIL KARUNAKARAN
K V HOUSE, PULLUPARA ERAMAM   KANNUR 

670307
70.00

1208180008339419 JOE JOSEPH THOMAS EDASSERY VANNAPPURAM   IDUKKI 685607 0.70

1208180009207581 MANOHAR AKHIL
AISWARYA VETTUVAZHY KURIYODE PO 

CHADAYAMANGALAM KURIYODE  KOLLAM 
691534

2264.50

1208180013104725 ANAS KOOTTAPPULAN
KOOTTAPPULAN KARKKIDAKAM MANKADA  

MALAPPURAM 679324
7.00

1208180015295839 SMIJO THOMAS
PEEDIKAYIL SEETHATHODU P O CHITTAR 

SEETHATHODU  PATHANAMTHITTA 689667
28.00

1208180017983155 Prabesh raj p
POOVATHODIKAYIL HOUSE MOOZHIKKAL 

CHELAVUR  KOZHIKODE 673571
7.00

1208180018809406
FRIJIL ITTOOP 

KOLATTUKUDY
KOLATTUKUDY HOUSE MANJAPRA P O 

MARIGIRI MANJAPRA  ERNAKULAM 683581
77.00

1208180023949199
AJMAL 

KUTTICKATTUCHALIL 
MACKAR

KUTTICKATTUCHALIL HOUSE VAZHAPPILLY 
MUDAVOOR PO MUVATTUPUZHA 

MAZHUVANNOOR ERNAKULAM 686669
2.80

1208180026005161 SREEJESH .
THATTAPARAMBIL KADAVANAD PO PONNANI  

MALAPPURAM 679586
1.40

1208180027566512 NARAYANAN NIKHIL
NIKHIL NIVAS VEEDU THEKKEKARA, 

VARAKKARA P O AMBALLUR, VARAKARA 
THRISSUR 680302

14.00

1203500000119592 PREETHY KOSHY
FEDERAL BANK LTD, BRANCH MANAGER, 

SANU PALACE, KODIAL BAIL, MANGALORE 
575003

124.60

IN30160412490945 VINEESH VISWAMBARAN
KALAPURAKKAL HOUSE EDAMPADAM 

VARAPUZHA ERNAKULAM 683517
42.00

IN30163740843784 KRISHNANUNNI V SAROVAS THARAKKALAM CHITTUR  678101 35.00

IN30163741252478 GEORGEKUTTY K J
KAIPADAKUNNEL HOUSE MANGALAMDAM 
PO MANGALAMDAM PO PALAKKAD 678706

53.90

IN30163741493633 GOPALAKRISHNAN M
AMBIKA 655 A CHENGANAMKODE 

KOSATHARA CHITTUR PALAKKAD 678101
227.50

IN30163741619284 JOSE P K
PALLAN HOUSE VETTUKADAVU ROAD 

CHALAKUDI THRISSUR 680307
3941.00

IN30163741637905 UNNIKRISHNAN M V
MANALIPOTA  HOUSE VADAKKANTEKADU  

VELIKKAD  P  O MUNDUR VELIKKAD PO 
PALAKKAD 678592

413.00

IN30163741676612 MARY ALPHONSA
W/O JOJO JOSE AMBOOKEN AMBOOKEN 

HOUSE STATUE HOME NALUVAZHI  POYYA 
THRISSUR 680733

122.50

IN30163741707151 SIVASANKARAN BIJOY
KARUVATHIL HOUSE CHAKKARAPADAM P O 

CHAKKARAPADAM P O THRISSUR 680686
175.00

IN30163741914256 SANU S SHANKAR
KAILAS, CHUNDAMBATTA KULUKKALLUR 

PALAKKAD 679337
14.00

IN30163741928833 DELLA JOSE
PLAKKAL HOUSE PERUVAMKULANGARA 

ROAD P.O. OLLUR, TRIKKUR THRISSUR 680306
210.00

IN30169610561108 BABYKUTTY.G
RENJITH BHAVAN PARANKIMAMMUKAL 

MANJAKALA  POST KUNNICODE, KOLLAM 
691508

60.20

IN30181110259032 K SREENIVASAN
CHAMBADATH HOUSE PANOOR  KANNUR 

670692
157.50

IN30181110259598 PAUL GEORGE
KURIKKATTAYIL PANIPRA KOTHAMANGALAM 

IRAMALLOOR VILLAGE KOTTAPADY 
ERNAKULAM 686692

14.00



IN30189510817483 ANILKUMAR K P
SANTHIGIRI ASRAMAM THEEPUKAL 

NEDUMANGAD THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KERALA 695584

1.40

IN30226913081869 K K MATHAI
181 KOTTAMKOLIL HOUSE 3 MAZHUVANNOR 

PO ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA 686669
20970.60

IN30226913271405
ASHISH ANANT 

SARNOPANT

FLAT NO 8 GANESH ASHIRWAD SOSA BEHIND 
SAVITRI NIWAS MUMBAI PUNE ROAD KALWA 

THANE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 
400605

35.00

IN30226913886006 RAJESH R
RAJAGIRI POONTHOPPU WARD 

AVALOOKUNNU P O ALAPPUZHA KERALA 
INDIA 688006

44.10

IN30226914546904
RAHUL PURAN 
WADHWANI

C8 2ND FLOOR LAXMI TOWER BKC BANDRA 
EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400051

472.50

IN30226914603894 P M NAIR
3-10-20/7/A GHOKALE RAMANTHAPUR 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 

500013
157.50

IN30226914626339 KHUSHBU  SHRESTHA
PLOT NO 155, SECTOR 5 GANDHIDHAM, KUT 

KUTCH, KUTCH GUJARAT INDIA 370201
7.00

IN30226914643179 CHANCHDIYA ANKIT G
NEW SURYODAY SOC ST-3, 80-FT ROAD 

KOTHARIYA ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA 
360001

70.00

IN30051319641377 SANDEEPGIR BUWA
A 5/503 MOHAN PARADISE WAYALE NAGAR 
KHADAKPADA KALYAN WEST KHADAKPADA 

THANE MAHARASHTRA 421301
70.00

IN30051323212727 RENUKA VENKITACHALAM
KOTTARAM RAVIPURAM ROAD KOCHI KOCHI 
MG ROAD SO KOCHI MG ROAD ERNAKULAM 
ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM KERALA 682016

0.70

IN30051323223286 BHUPESHBHAI D JOSHI

HOUSE NUMBER 201 ANAND GHAR APT 
NEAR PRANAV SOCIETY MANJALPUR 
SULTANPURA PRATAPNGR DABHOI 

VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT 390004

140.00

IN30051380405090
YOGANANDAM MUDULIAR 

A

K 2/49 ROAD NO 3 TELCO COLONY PO TELCO 
JAMSHEDPUR PURBI SINGHBHUM NEAR GUL 

MOHOUR SCHOOL JAMSHEDPUR 
JHARKHAND 831004

2.10

IN30131321601201 ABDUL GAFOOR SHAH
163/1 GOVINDASAMY ST ANNAI INDIRA 

NAGAR KONDAPPANAICKENPATTI SALEM 
636008

350.00

IN30151610013096
DURGADATHAN 

NAMBOOTHIRIPAD P J
PADUTHOL MANA KUTHUKUZHI P O KERALA  

686691
2100.00

IN30151610024764 K A KURUVILA
KALLIATH,PALLIMUKKU MILL LANE COCHIN  

682016
3150.00

IN30151610062430 RENJI ALEX
KADAKAMPALLIL HOUSE FATIMAGIRI ROAD 

CHANDAKUNNU P O NILAMBUR, 
MALAPPURAM DIST 679342

84.00

IN30151610077976 SHEEBA GOPAL V P
SRI SHEEBA SADANAM NO 3, S K GARDEN, 

CALICUT ROAD , PERINTALMANNA 
MALAPPURAM  KERALA 679322

21.00

IN30151610082504 MALVIKA SHARMA
HOUDE 50 , POCKET E-20 SECTOR 3 ROHINI 

DELHI 110085
129.50

IN30151610094445 KURUVILLA P J
C/O ANNAMMA PAUL KULANGARA HOUSE 
MOOKKANNUR P O ANGAMALLY 683577

4725.00

IN30151610097100 KURUVILLA P J RANI KURUVILLA
C/O ANNAMMA PAUL KULANGARA HOUSE 

MOOKKANNUR P O ERNAKULAM DIST 683577
1575.00

IN30151610114573 SHERIN GOPAL NIRMALYAM CHALAD P O KANNUR  670014 21.00

IN30151610117816 SHEEJA GOPAL
SUDHA AZHINJILAM P O  MALAPPURAM DIST 

673654
21.00

IN30151610119713 D RAJAN K E RADHA
TC 4/2132 EAST PATTOM  TRIVANDRUM 

695004
700.00



IN30151610125027 P T THOMAS
FEDERAL BANK LTD KOTTATHUR 
PATHANAMTHITTA DIST  689614

4200.00

IN30151610130012 GEORGE P M PASTOR
PANAMTHALACKAL THANNITHODE 

PATHANAMTHITTA DIST KERALA 689699
3150.00

IN30151610133496
T N DAMODARAN 

NAMBOOTHIRI
FEDERAL BANK LTD  REGIONAL OFFICE 

KOTTAYAM 686001
1400.00

IN30151610147833 I V SUBBA RAO
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD P B NO 392 

PRAKASAM ROAD VIJAYAWADA 520002
2100.00

IN30151610162313 SOSAMMA JOSEPH EARALI
F1 BLOCK-1    VB ROYAL ELAMAKARA ROAD 

EDAPALLY    P O ERNAKULAM      KERALA 
682024

5250.00

IN30151610169038 MATHEW MAMPILLY
MAMPILLY'S COTTAGE  MISSION QUARTERS 

THRISSUR 680001
4200.00

IN30151610170039 THRESIAMMA VARGHESE
NADUVILAVEETTIL MANICKANAMPARAMBIL 
UDAYAMPEROOR UDAYAMPEROOR 682307

1050.00

IN30151610171196 SARASWATHI S
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD 9, CHINNAKADAI 

STREET TRICHY TAMILNADU 620010
798.00

IN30151610175083 BURMAN D K
VILL- DAROGAJAN BPO- KUSHIABIL P O-  

DIMAPUR NAGALAND 797112
4900.00

IN30151610175534 T MURALEEDHARAN
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD  CHITTAR 
PATHANAMTHITTA   DT 689663

14.00

IN30151610176697 AJAY B PILLAI
1322   WHISPERING SPRINGS CT FOREST VA 

24551 USA 111111
42000.00

IN30151610182478 SAT PARKASH 231 SECTOR 14 GURGAON HARYANA 122001 3717.00

IN30151610200360 SURJEET SINGH SAGGU
RAJINDRA AUTOMOBILES A T ROAD KOTOKY 

PUKHURI - JORHAT-6 ASSAM 785001
10500.00

IN30151610210484 NIRMALA TOMY
ST THERESAS SANATORIUM 1st BLOCK RAJAJI 

NAGAR, DR RAJKUMAR ROAD BANGALORE 
560010

3717.00

IN30151610210749 KHARGA BAHADUR CHETRI
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD ANNAPURNA PLAZA 
S S ROAD FANCY BAZAR   GUWAHATI 781001

3150.00

IN30151610218505 MARY MATHAI TOMMY M MATHAI
HEPHZIBAH F 

MATHAI
ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH MAHATMA 
GANDHI MARG LUCKNOW U P 226001

700.00

IN30151610230682 VARGHESE V A
VALIAPARAMBIL CHATHENKARY P O 

TIRUVALLA KERALA 689112
70.00

IN30151610237617 JOHN C O ELIZABETHU JOHN
CHETTIYAMURY THEKE PUTHAN VEEDU 

PUTHOOR PO PUTHOOR PO KOLLAM 691507
1050.00

IN30151610248998 JAYACHANDRAN K
J C VIHAR UMBERNADU KALLUMALA P O 

MAVELIKARA   ALAPPUZHA 690110
262.50

IN30151610256333 ARUN SANKAR
THE FEDERAL BANK LTD REGIONAL CREDIT 

HUB  2ND FLOOR RAJARAJESWARY BUILDING 
MULLAKKAL   ALAPUZHA 688011

3241.00

IN30151610264180 BEENA THOMAS
VANDANAM UMAYANALLOOR P O KOLLAM 

KERALA 691589
560.00

IN30151610264807 JAYAMATHURA V
3/164A    5TH STREET NORTH NAALVAR 

NAGAR COIMBATORE TAMILNADU 641046
35.00

IN30151610266281 BHUPESH VELAYUDHAN
AISWARYA THAMALLAKAL PO 

KUMARAPURAM, HARIPAD ALAPPUZHA 
690548

3150.00

IN30151610269959
ANTONY SEBASTIN FRANK 

DUFF

2-107/2-80E,  NORTH STREET 
MADATHATTUVILAI VILLUKURI P O 

KANYAKUMARI   TAMILNADU 629180
7.00

IN30151610286978 ARUN KUMAR
H NUMBER G/4, NIRMAL NAGAR, HUME PIPE 

AGRICO, JAMSHEDPUR 831009
94.50

IN30151610295647 SHAJU T A
THEKKEDATH HOUSE CHALAKUDY THRISSUR  

680307
280.00

IN30151610300146 SURULIRAJAN S
1/33 EAST STREET RAJAPATTI, NENMENI 

POST RAJAPATTI, ETTAIYAPURAM, 
THOOTHUKKUDI, TAMILNADU 628902

0.70

IN30151610304170 Y SATYANARAYANA
5-9-9/30/3 NOWBATH PAHAD SAIFABAD 

HYDERABAD 500004
119.00



IN30151610311185 SASIDHARAN NADAR B
SABARI NIVAS KUNTHIRIKUZHY ROAD 

AARAMKALLU, KARAKULAM P O 
TRIVANDRUM   KERALA 695564

700.00

IN30151610325061 GURDEEP KAUR

PLOT NO 26, FIRST FLOOR PRATAP NAGAR, 
HARI NAGAR, MAYAPURI DELHI 

CANTONMENT, SOUTH WEST DELHI NEW 
DELHI 110064

2870.00

IN30151610329933
GAJANAN NARAYAN 

SADAVAR

NO 2798 PLOT NO 65 SIDDI VINAYAK 
HOUSING SOCIETY 4TH CROSS LAXMINAGAR 

BELGAUM   KARNATAKA 591108
88.20

IN30151610336227 RAGESH K R
C/O HEMPEL PAINTS BUILDING NO 6371 PB 
NO 3977, KING ABDULAZIZ ROAD RIYADH 

11481, SAUDI ARABIA 11481
245.00

IN30151610347686 SUMITHA ANVARSADATH
KARIYADAN PALISSERY THALASSERY   

KANNUR KERALA 670101
0.70

IN30151610378815 V J HUBERT
J R COTTEGE VADASSERY RANDAR P O 
MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM 686673

700.00

IN30151650008302 VILASINI GOVIND MENON
1, RAIL VIEW, L N ROAD, DADAR MUMBAI 

400014
4200.00

IN30151650026986 SHRIPAT SITARAM GURAV

FEDERAL BANK-DOMBIVILI BRANCH A101-
105, KASTURI PLAZA COMPLEX, MANPADA 
ROAD, TILAK NAGAR PO DOMBIVILI EAST 

421201

10934.00

IN30151650028844 MOLLY JOSEPH M
C/O CHIEF MANAGER, FEDERAL BANK 
LIMITED BR. FORT MUMBAI 400001

2723.00

IN30151650030909 ABDUL KADAR P ZAIRA M V
PANANGAT HOUSE BEYPORE KOZHIKODE 

KERALA 673015
3934.00

IN30151650045519 R PRADEEP KUMAR
FEDERAL BANK LTD.,  BR. FORT 32, MUMBAI 
SAMACHAR MARG, FORT MUMBAI 400001

3150.00

IN30089610357630 ANIL MATHEW
PADAPPACKAL HOUSE ARUVAPPULAM PO 

KONNI KONNI 689691
21.00

IN30089610608730 PAUL M K
MONEKKATTU HOUSE RAYAMANGALAM P O 

RAYAMANGALAM ERNAKULAM 683545
70.00

IN30089610620887 JOEL SIMON ALEX
THENGUMTHOTTATHIL HOUSE AZOOR 
PATHANAMTHITTA PATHANAMTHITTA 

689645
70.00

1201090012728195 SAJEEV P .
AISHWARYA JEWELLERY M C ROAD 

MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM 686662
35.00

1201090012839311 P A JIMMY .
PANIKULAM HOUSE PULIYANAM P O ALUVA 

ERNAKULAM 683572
123.20

1201090012851050 THEKKINEN VARIATH JOSE
IRMD FEDERAL TOWERS, H.O ALUVA 

ERNAKULAM 683101
2553.60

1201090012853077 ABHILASH T K
THADATHIKUZHI HOUSE KARUVAMBRAM 

MANJERI, MELAKKAM MALAPPURAM 676123
280.00

1201090015272973 RIAMOL K AUGUSTINE
38 2239 EVERGRACE VILLA ENAPPUZHA LINE 

E  OF FIRE STN GANDHI NGR  KALOOR 
ERNAKULAM 682017

252.00

1201330000686140 MEERA SUDHENDRAN
LAXMI CLINIC ADIMALY P O ADIMALY 

ADIMALY 685561
3.50

1201330001363115
GAUTAM B 

MANCHANDANI

FLAT NO.31/32 AWING CHINA LINK CHS LTD 
LINK ROAD OPP GOREGAON SPORTS CLUB 
RAJANPADA MALAD W MUMBAI 400064

21.00

1201640000150044 BALWINDER SINGH
H.NO. 2264/6 FAUZI MOHALLA NEAR BUS 

STAND LUDHIANA 141002
227.50

1202140000021882 VIRENDRA SINGH SHARMA
H.N. 99, VILL & POST.- MACHARIYA  DHOLPUR 

328025
35.00

1202390000127201 P GANAPATHY . S ANANTHALAKSHMI .
39/4872 OR 39/4871 S.A ROAD  COCHIN 

682036
1813.00

1202390000190800 CHANDRAN T T V .
THERU KANAM THOTEN KIZHAKKEVEETIL 

PAYYANUR P O KANNUR 670307
28.00

1202390000244241 REJI K JOY .
KALANCHIRA VALIYAKALAYIL ELEYERACKAL 

KONNI P O PATHANAMTHITTA 689691
14.00



1202980000130071
DHILIP KUMAR GOVINDAN 

NAIR .
VATTAPARAMBIL MANARCAD  P O  

KOTTAYAM 686019
626.50

1202980000307170 BINOY ISAC PHILIP .
PADANILATH,KP 14/274 MUTTADA P O  

TRIVANDRUM 695025
66.50

1203280000349546 NEETHU M .
EESHAKRIPA CHETTITHARA NEMMARA 

PALAKKAD 678508
3.50

1203280000407293 MITHUN KOSHY MATHEW . PO BOX 61490   . 0 245.00

1203320009285912
AKASH GOPALDAS 

NAWLANI
CHETAN GOPALDAS 

NAVLANI

7 VINAYAK PARK BEHIND RAOSAHEB 
PATWARDHAN SMARAK SAWEDI 

AHMADNAGAR AHMADNAGAR 414003
7.00

1203320016755071 KRISHNAKUMAR R
KAVUMPURAM ANAPRAMPAL THALAVADY P 

O THALAVADY ALAPPUZHA THALAVADY 
ALAPPUZHA 689572

42.00

1203320019235458 SHAJAN MICHAEL
KAKKANATTU MUTHALAKODAM 

THODUPUZHA PART IDUKKI 685605
0.70

1203320027545061
RAJITH PANKANPURAKKAL 

RAVINDRAN
PO BOX 113157 TRICHUR  THRISSUR 680004 35.00

1204470003184167 DIVYA B
3084 11/330 SREESURYA 20 IRINGOLE 

PERUMBAVOOR MUNICIPALITY 683542
12.60

1204470007354471 BINDU SABU
PALLIVATHUKKAL HOUSE KOZHIPPILLY P. O 

KOTHAMANGALAM,  ERNAKULAM 
KOTHAMANGALAM 686691

210.00

1204470007651002
HARIKUMAR 

KUTHIRAMATTATHIL
KUTHIRAMATTATHIL HOUSE KIDANGOOR  

KOTTAYAM 686572
3010.00

1204470007887911
SUHAS BHASKAR 

KULKARNI

ASHISH PLAZA JAVAL PLOT NO 790/38 
YOGESHWARI COLNI PACHAGAON KARVIR 

PACHGAON KOLHAPUR 416013
70.00

1201090008368429 DHRUV KUMAR .
13/26 NALA BHUDAN SAYYAD SANJAY 

PALACE CIVIL LINE AGRA 282002
700.00

1201090011365889 RAHUL SHARAD MANGAJ
WARD JAIN GALLI RAVIVAR PETH BINDU 

CHOUK 729B KARVIR KOLHAPUR CITY 
KOLHAPUR 416012

0.70

IN30311611449342 JAYASREE SANJAY
BUCON HR CONSULTANTS DOOR NO XL6932 
II FLOOR AMBADY BUILDING OPP SHENOYS 

THEATR KOCHI KERALA 682035
1.40

IN30311612767205 YELDOSE N V
NIRAVATHU KUZHOOR AIRAPURAM P O 

IRAPURAM NEAR CET COLLEGE ERNAKULAM 
ERNAKULAM KERALA 683541

210.00

1204760000180880 SURESH V K
DWARAKA SHADY LANE THOTTAKKATTUKARA 

ALUVA 683108
151.20

1204890000284037 Joy P J
PALATHINKAL MUKKOOTTIL TEMPLE ROAD 

POONITHURA SO POONITHURA PO 
ERNAKULAM 682038

980.00

1205180000008810 MATHAI THOMAS U .
UMMAMKUNNAL HOUSE RAJAPURAM POST 

POODAMKALLU KANHANGAD 671532
52.50

1208250006887878 JIBOY KORULA
PUTHENPURAYIL HOUSE THIRUVILWAMALA 

TALAPPILLY THRISSUR THRISSUR 680588
350.00

1208250007160407
RAVINDRAN RAJITH 
PANKANPURAKKAL

PO BOX 113157 ABU DHABI ABU DHABI  
THANE 421503

14.00

1208530000344825 AKKADAN JIYAS

AAKKADAN HOUSE 
ANAPPARA!ERANHIMANGAD P O NILAMBUR 

MALAPPURAM 679343 MALAPPURAM 
679343

1.40

1601480000880319 K V SUKUMARAN
KOVVAL VEEDU KELOTHU PAYYANNUR PO 

PAYYANNUR MUNCI ALAPADAMBA MATHIL 
KANNUR KANNUR 670307

94.50

1208940000102790 KAJAL DEY
4 NO KALI MANDIR DESHBANDHU PARK 
ACHHRA BARDDHAMAN BARDDHAMAN 

BARDHAMAN 713335
11.20

1304140007576840 KUSUM GUPTA
24A ROY STREET BHAWANIPUR  KOLKATA 

700020
15.40

1208870033228017 ADARSH .
SO MOHAN SINGH SIUN 532 MANDI  

HIMACHAL PRADESH . MANDI 176121
0.70



1208870034576547 SEEMA GOVIND BHAWARI
SNO20BHALEKAR NAGARNEAR MAIFAIL 

HOTEL PIMPLE GURAV PUNE CITY AUNDH 
CAMP PUNE 411027

0.70

1208870035051571 ANKIT SHRIVASTAVA
TAMER BHEETA WATER WORKS ROAD 
JABALPUR BHITA . JABALPUR 482001

1.40

1208870035259737 SANSKRITI SHRIVASTAV
PURANI KOTWALI PRABHAKAR NAGAR 

BABERU BANDA  UTTAR PRADESH BANDA 
210121

0.70

1208870036191307
GNANESWAR VINAY 
PAVAN BALIREDDI

4 28 RAMAMURTHI PETA WARD 57 NARAVA 
PENDRUTHI MANDAL NARAVA 

VISAKHAPATNAM 530027
0.70

1208870036779175 ROHIT DIPAK KUMAR
NEAR TATA STIL COMPANY SR NO 271 

NIMBALKAR NAGAR TATHWADE PUNE CITY 
PUNE PUNE 411033

0.70

1208870056716510 KALI PRASAD PASALA
2 71 GOLLALAVALASA POLAKI . . SRIKAKULAM 

532429
0.70

1208870056758874
UMESH CHANDRA 

PADHAN
KHUNTPALI KHUNTPALI . . BARGARH 768028 0.70

1208870059135146 SIVA KIRAN TALARI
5635 VENKATA COLONY GOKUL PLOTS K 

BALANAGAR . HYDERABAD 500072
0.70

1208870061880902 RAJAN SINGH CHAUHAN
H NO J 8 7TH BN C A F LINEWARD NO 60 
KATULBOD BHILAIDURG DURG 490022

0.70

1208870062561392
PRASHANT PRABHAKAR 

MORAJKAR

02AASI NIWAS NAVGHAR ROAD1ST LANE 
SHANKAR MANDIR MUMBAI MUMBAI 

SUBURBAN  MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400081
0.70

1208870063302078
BHANU PRATAP SINGH 

SAHU

SO KAMAL NARAYAN SAHU HOUSE NUM 
1932 GAV  PARTEWA RAJIM DEORI RAIPUR  

CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 493992
0.70

1208870063996971 RAJESH KUMAR
SO PYAR SINGH VILL SHARIEN TEH CHURAH 
SHARIEN KOHAL CHAMBA NEAR HANUMAN 

TEMPLE CHAMBA 176319
0.70

1208880000374703 TANMAY AGARWAL
S/O MOR MUKAT AGRAWAL 23 VIJAY 

APARTMENT COLONY RAMAGHAT ROAD 
ALIGARH  ALIGARH 202001

35.00

1301440000902986
LAKSHMI NARASAYAMMA 

ALLURI
D NO-3-4-87 COLLEGE ROAD  AMALAPURAM 

533201
83.30

1301760000228691 Nagendra Singh Shekhawat
53/87, Saryu Marg Mansarowar  Jaipur 

302020
9.10

1304140008015551 RAMKUMAR K R
KOCHUPURACKAL HOUSE ARAKULAM PO 

IDUKKI THODUPUZHA 685591
0.70

1304140008145503 DINIL S
AISWARYAANAKKODU 

JUNCTIONTHODUPUZHA IDUKKIKERALA 
THODUPUZHA 685584

0.70

1208180036941112 HARSHA SAJJAN
1 9 61 CHAKKARATTA YADAGIRI NEAR WATER 

TANK  YADGIR 585201
0.70

1208180037711830 SRI LAKSHMI VANKA
13 71 A SRI RANGA PURAM KODADA 

MANDALAM KODAD  NALGONDA 508206
0.70

1208180039518227
YOGITHA AKASH 
MANCHALWAD

2 6, TAGLEPALLI, PEEKA GALLI TAGLEPALLY  
NIZAMABAD 503188

0.70

1208180040639710 NISHANT BISLA
VPO DAYALPUR BALLABGARH DAYALPUR 86  

FARIDABAD 121004
0.70

1208250008099224
PRADIPKUMAR 

BHIKHABHAI PATEL

BHILODA,VANKANER VANKANER 
SABARKANTHA VANKANER  SABARKANTHA 

383245
0.70

1208250013048888
SANGITA APPANNA 

HORADDI

HOUSE 119 CHAITANYA COLONY OPPOSITE 
JATIN GENARAL STORES MANJRI BK KHURD 

FARM PUNE PUNE 412307
0.70

1208250013280816 THIRUPATHI PANDA
2-288 KANCHARA VEEDHI PARVATHIPURAM 

VTC PO DISTRICT VIZIANAGARAM 
VIZIANAGARAM 535501

0.70

1208530002076499 SANDIP BERA .
MATIRAMPUR  PATASHPUR EAST 

MIDNAPORE WEST BE PATASHPUR EAST 
MIDNAPORE 721439

0.70

1208870001230690 BHAVNEET SINGH
26302 BAKSHI GANDA SINGH SARHANDI 

BAZAR . PATIALA 147001
0.70



1208870001291239 AJIT PAUL ABRAHAM
KUNNATH MELUKAVUMATTOM P O 

KURISINKAL MELUKAVU K . KOTTAYAM 
686652

0.70

1208870001308087 ROBIN PUNIA
SARASWATI VIHAR ROHATA ROAD MEERUT . 

MEERUT 250002
0.70

1208870001487190 PRABHUPRASAD KAR
AT PICHUKULI POPICHUKULI . . KHORDHA 

752064
0.70

1208870001566629 ADARSH SINGH
GHOORADEEH SAMARHADA . . RAEBARELI 

229302
0.70

1208870001692162 ABHAY AGARWAL
610 EXCLUSIVE BAHAR SAHARA STATES 

JANKIPURAM . LUCKNOW 226006
140.00

1208870002388891 PANKAJ BHIMRAO BADOLE
KAREGI ROS NEAR DESHMUKH HOTEL 

SAMADHAN COLONY PARBHANI PARBHANI 
431401

0.70

1208870002452743 ALAN DENNY
VADAKKUMCHERY MANICKAMANGALAM P O 
PANAYALI KARA KALADY ERNAKULAM 683574

3.50

1208870002915718
RANGANATHAN BALA 

MURUGAN
NO 7 3RD STREET  RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR 

ERUKKANCHERRY . CHENNAI 600118
210.00

1208870003186123 VIKRAM KOVVURU
2913457 FLAT NO107 ABHISHEK TOWER PLOT 

NO456459478 EAST KAKTHIYA NAGAR 
NEREDMET HYDERABAD 500056

5.60

1208870003270781 ALOK KUMAR
WARD NO 05 NEAR VIVAH BHAVAN ADALPUR 

AMARI DHARHARA . MUNGER 811212
0.70

1208870003291088 VARUN RIMMALAPUDI
1448 YEDIDA KOTTURU DURGAMMA TEMPLE 
STREET MANDAPETA MANDALAM YEDITHA 

EAST GODAVARI 533234
0.70

1208870003449742 RUPESH KUMAR BURMAN
SCO R C BURMAN MAIN ROAD KATRASGARH . 

DHANBAD 828113
0.70

1208870003764848 RAMDAS VASHISHT
HOUSE NO MCF D 57POLICE STATION 
BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BALLABGARH 

FARIDABAD FARIDABAD 121004
1.40

1208870003924751 SURAJ GIRI GOSWAMI
WARD NO 2 JAIL CAMP ROAD SITARGANJ 

SITTARGANJ . UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 262405
23.10

1208870004131881 ABHISHEK RANJAN
QUARTER NOH9 RANGAMATI SOUTH 

JHARNADIH COLONY CHANDRAPURA NEAR 
MUKHIYA OFFICE BOKARO 828403

0.70

1208870004170372 HARSH KUMAR GUPTA
GRAM BHAYABHITHA POST BOUNSI THANA 

BOUNSI BAUSI BOUNSI . BANKA 813104
3.50

1208870004396751
MUHAMMED IQBAL 

MELETHIL

MELETHIL KODAKKADU PO MANNARKKAD 
KOTTOPPADAMII KODAKKAD PALAKKAD 

678583
0.70

1208870004655371
ANIRUDH REDDY 

KONDAKINDI
82529 VIRAT NAGAR VIRAT NAGAR BUS STOP 

KARMANGHAT . K.V.RANGAREDDY 500079
4.20

1208870005508359 PRATAP NAMDEO PUNDE
GAVTHAN PABAL ROAD KANHUR MESAI . 

PUNE 412218
0.70

1208870005689909
KANESH PERUMBALE 

SUKUMARAN
PERUMBALE HOUSE DESAMANGALAM PO . 

THRISSUR 679532
0.70

1208870006457967 DEEPSHIKHA .
TYPE 2 A 3202 HAL TOWNSHIP OJHAR . 

NASHIK 422207
23.80

1208870006491491 MOHIT JAUHARI
278 VIRAM KHAND GOMTI NAGAR . . 

LUCKNOW 226010
0.70

1208870006591701 JYOTI RANI
201503 GALI NUMBER 14 PREET NAGAR 

SIRSA 125055 SIRSA 125055
0.70

1208870008328251
SATISH SUDHAKAR 

MASHAKHETRI
F N 15 JAINAM APPT JATRA NANDUR ROAD . 

NASHIK 422001
0.70

1208870008455641 VIQUAS KHAN
9221 HEERA MAN KA PURWA PARADE 

KANPUR . KANPUR NAGAR 208001
0.70

1208870008584393 ANURAG VERMA
SHIV COLONY LAKHIMPUR KHENI . . 

LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262701
0.70

1208870009086830 PRABHUKIRAN THANDRA
113 SHAMIR PET SHAMIR PET JANGAON . 

WARANGAL 506167
0.70



1208870009303059 MAYANK JAIN
205 WARD NO 39 RISHABH NAGAR DURG . 

DURG 491001
0.70

1208870010059099 NAMITA JYOTI NAIK
HOUSE NO 640 KARTANKODI THOTA 

NANDIKURULI RAIBAG . BELGAUM 591213
0.70

1208870011593041
ABDUL RAZZAQ RIZWAN 

NAKHWA

NEAR MUNCIEPARTI URDU SCHOOL SEVAK 
NAGAR ROOM NO 820 LAA 176 23 KADAR 

BABA CHAWL MUMBAI 400072
0.70

1208870011814569 ABHINAV SINGH
H7 JAMNA NAGAR VISTAR AJMER ROAD 

NEAR PULIYA WARD NO21 SODALA JAIPUR 
302006

0.70

1208870013055388 PRIYANK MAHOUR
SO SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA 239 ARYA NAGAR 
ETAH ETAH  UTTAR PRADESH ETAH 207001

0.70

1208870013789221
RAJESH PRAVINBHAI 

DEVANI

PL NO 91 DHARAMNAGAR SOCIETY NEAR 
RUSHTAMBAG MANDIR SURAT CITY SURAT 

395008
0.70

1208870013875579 CHIRAYU MAHESH KATKAR
A001NAKUL PARK PATANKAR PARK ROAD 
NILEMORE TEH  VASAI DIST  PALGHAR MH 

THANE 401203
0.70

1208870013939182 SANDIP RAMDAS LILHARE
AT SALEBARDI POST SARANDI . . GONDIA 

441911
56.00

1208870014582587 LALIT SINGH
SO RAMROOP SINGH HOUSE NO 319 PREET 
VIHAR COLONY KHUSHALPUR MORADABAD 

MORADABAD 244001
0.70

1208870014846743
TUSHAR MURALIDHAR 

PATIL
VANJOLA ROAD MAHESH NAGAR BHUSAWAL 

. JALGAON 425001
14.00

1208870015475367 VIVEK KIRANBHAI PANDYA
BALAK BAUG AT MAHUVA . . BHAVNAGAR 

364290
0.70

1208870016375737 IJAJUL HAQUE
CO SAIMAN ALI KAHILIPARA . . KAMRUP 

781019
0.70

1208870016422018 SUNIL KUMAR MARKAM
HOUSE NUMBER 24 WARD NO 27 

HARDIPARA JULA BILASPUR . BILASPUR(CGH) 
495001

1.40

1208870018643075 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA
RADHAMADHAB APARTMENT DABAR MORE 

RUPNARAYANPUR BAZAR BENAGARYA 
BARDDHAMAN BARDHAMAN 713364

0.70

1208870019869779 AMAN PAHUJA
SO DIMPLE PAHUJA MIRZEWALA 

GANGANAGAR . SRI GANGANAGAR 335038
0.70

1208870021174868 AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA
633RAIDOPUR BEHIND OLD POWER HOUSE . 

AZAMGARH 276001
0.70

1208870021216071 MANJUR ALAM
VRINDAVAN SOC  SIKKA VILLAGE SIKKA CT 

TALUKA JAMNAGAR DIST JAMNAGAR 
JAMNAGAR 361140

0.70

1208870021845668 VAMSI KRISHNA AVULA
4 10 VENKATESWARLU DUVVUR MANDAL 
BALLAKKIVARIPALLE CUDDAPAH KADAPA 

KADAPA 516175
0.70

1208870023965492 RAHUL PAL
A 68 E BLOCK GOYLA DAIRY OUTAB VIHAR 
PHACE 1 QUTAB PUR NEW DELHI 110071

7.00

1208870024755285
SIDDHANT SUKESHKUMAR 

SHAH

802 GALLERIA TULIP OPP SATYAGRAH 
CHHAVNI NEAR AUDA GARDEN BODAKDEV 

AHMEDABAD 380015
0.70

1208870025041235
MOHAMMED HABEEB 

MUSTAFA
193VATTEPALLY FATIMA NAGAR294331 FLR . 

HYDERABAD 500053
0.70

1208870026679971
ANUP GHANSHYAM 

GUPTA
ROOM NO10 DHARMVIR RAHIVASI SANG 
KAILASH NAGAR R N28 . THANE 400609

0.70

1208870027828896
MAYUR PRADEEP 

TUPTEWAR

SO PRADIP TUPTEWAR AT POST AKHADA 
BALAPUR TQ KALAMNURI AKHADA BALAPUR 

HINGOLI HINGOLI 431701
0.70

1204720000859776 RAJESH KUMAR GOUR URMILA GOUR
H NO 343/KH SHITLAMAI WARD TEHSIL 

JABALPUR DISTRICT JABALPUR JABALPUR 
482001

0.70

1204720005577418
KAILASH CHANDRA 

NAGWANI
55 B SANTRAM SINDHI COLONY INDORE 

ROAD  UJJAIN 456010
70.00



IN30342010430869
PRABHUDAS SOMABHAI 

LODHARI

RAMDEVPIR NIVAS RA RAMESHWAR MANDIR 
PACHAD BHIDIYA PLOT PATAN VERAVAL 

JUNAGADH JUNAGADH 362265
0.70

IN30408810035938 SOURAV SINGLA 30 HOME LAND ENCLAVE   BATHINDA 151001 175.00

IN30302891087637 SHUBHAM DEVIDAS BIJWE
HOUSE NO 2483 BODHADE ROAD SAHAKARI 

NAGAR LOHARA ,YAVATMAL 
MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 445001

3.50

IN30302863219086
CYNTHIA HELEN ELFRIDA 

SALDANHA
3101 SHUWAIKH CAMPUS JAMAL 

ABDULNASSER SHUWAIKH KUWAIT 999999
140.00

IN30302874200152 SADDAM AMJAD SHAIKH
VEER HANMANT WADI LATUR NEAR JAMA 

MAJIT OPP Z P SCHOOL ,LATUR 
MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 413512

0.70

IN30302874982259
RAVINDRA KUMAR 

SOMVANSHI
SPOLUPRACE 62/10 14000 PRAGUE NUSLE  
,NUSLE PRAGUE,CZECH_REPUBLIC 14000

70.00

IN30302875331744
K SUDHANSU KUMAR 

PATRO
45595 PREMISE 204  ,ABU DHABI ABU 

DHABI,UAE 45595
140.00

1208160039601845 NILAM PANKAJ KATHIRIYA
Flat no-602 Diamond Prince City chs ltd Near 

MIra Housing Corp  THANE 401107
21.00

1208160055939335 RAVI JAGDISH KHURANA
next eletronic DP road beed, beed  beed   

BEED 431122
0.70

1208160055977276
BHAVESHKUMAR HIRALAL 

SOLANKI
, water tank near koliwada vistar water   

AMRELI 365540
0.70

1208160058830760
SHUBHAM NANAGOUDA 

BIRADAR
C / O NANAGOUDA BIRADAR Plot No 10 Opp 

Kc N  BIJAPUR 586103
0.70

1208160069897771
RAHUL ANNASAHEB 

PAWAR

, At.Post.Rajewadi Tq.Majalgaon Dist.Bee 
At.Post.Rajewadi Tq.Majalgaon Dist.Beed 
At.Post.Rajewadi Tq.Majalgaon Dist.Beed 

BEED 431131

0.70

1208160070304372
AATISH MADHUKAR 

PATALE

, survey No.41/B Jadhav Nagar,Wadgaon Bu 
No.41/B Jadhav Nagar,Wadgaon Budruk Opp 
Hostel survey No.41/B Jadhav Nagar,Wadga 

PUNE 411041

0.70

1208160073487789 MAYANK NAVJYOT JAIN
106 SURYADEEP GHODASAR   AHMEDABAD 

380050
3.50

1208160031834208 AKANSHA SHARMA
H No 3 59/67/1 21 St Century Colony Ncl 
South Kompally  SECUNDERABAD 500014

0.70

1208160032673982
ASHLEY SYLVESTER 

NAZARETH
POST BOX 28171 CO CYNTHIA QUARDRAS  

DUBAI 28171
525.00

1208160033467750 VIPIN KUMAR
928 MISHRA COLONY KAYASTHWARA 
DEOBAND SAHARANPUR DEOBAND  

SAHARANPUR 247554
0.70

1208160033860592 GANGADAS BODHULA
H NO 2-63/3/J bheem gal mandal bheem gal   

NIZAMABAD 503307
0.70

1208160034422045 KARNA RAM khari khari   BARMER 344706 0.70

1208160034428066 NITIN TARACHAND TATIYA
, Panzara Colony.  Panzara Colony. Plot 

Nambar 05.  DHULE 424304
167.30

1208160035136031 RITESH SINGH
F-83A, BALJEET NAGAR NEAR NEPALI MANDIR 

PATEL NAGAR DELHI  NEW DELHI 110008
5.60

1208160036781314 MONOJ DEB
House No. 03 Pradip Lane North Eastern 

School  CACHAR 788005
0.70

1208160020810288 BHIMRAO VISHNU KADAM PAKHRUD   OSMANABAD 413534 0.70

1208160022421428 RAM KUMAR DADI
H NO 1-78 R krishnapuram Allagadda   

KURNOOL 518543
0.70

1208160026677971
ANIL KUMAR 
GADAMSETTY

9-16-9 DORASWAMI VARI STREET  NELLORE 
524201

0.70

1208160026714801 KAVITA JANGID
WATIKA TE SANGANER MALIYON KA 

MOHALLA BEHIND CHARBHUJA MAND  
JAIPUR 303905

7.00

1208160027042931 SWETHA GOPALAN
Kilivayil House  Kolappuram Kolappuram - 

Abdu Rahiman Nagar  MALAPPURAM 676305
0.70



IN30429570556503 ANJALI DILIPRAO UPASE
WARD NO 2 VITTHAL MANDIR JAWAL MU PO 

WATHODA CHANDAS WARUD WARUD 
MAHARASHTRA 444906

0.70

1201060800063130 MOHD HAMID KHAN 20/2 PIPLIYA HANA   INDORE 452001 707.00

1201090002909424 JYOTSNA JAIN
POST PALODA TEH. GARHI DIST. BANSWARA 

BANSWARA 273205
7.00

1203600006381937 RAM SATERAM GADADE
S/O  SATERAM GADADE GADADEWADI 

GADADEWAD AMBEJOGAI  BEED 431517
0.70

1204370000006873 Pooja Khandelwal Pawan Khandelwal
11/4 ,Gita Bhawan Road Opp.Rahul Appt. 

Manoramaganj Indore 452001
140.00

1204470000415086 EDACHERIL KURIAN SKARIA
2C, VENUS APPT, 9, MAYFAIR RD, PUNJAB 

BHAWAN  KOLKATA 700019
3.50

1204470003836600
VIPULBHAI KANUBHAI 

SATANI
C-201 MATRUSHATI SOCIETY VI-C PUNA-68 

PUNA TAL-CHORYASI  SURAT 394211
58.80

1204470011845273 JYOTISH KUMAR SAH
IDMADI CHORHLI KHAGARIA BIHAR 

KHAGARIA 852161
0.70

1203320014535020 DALVEER SINGH
C-424 SECTOR-10 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 

NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA 
201301

0.70

1203320019386280 SANDEEP KUMAR KESHRI
NEAR RAM JANKI TEMPLE MIRGANJ GANGI 

ROAD BHOJPUR 802301
35.00

1203320022953305 SATISH S VIDYAGAR
PLOT NO 71 DESHMUKH NAGAR SHIVAJI 

NAGAR RD GARKHEDA PARISAR 
AURANGABAD(MH) 431005

0.70

1203320025103377 YOGESH SHRIHARI MALI
MENDHA, MENDHA, OSMANABAD 

OSMANABAD  OSMANABAD 413501
0.70

1203320026354396 JADAV ANVESH
5 28 3 CHAKPALLI DONGERGAON OLD 

KUNTALA ADILABAD ADILABAD 504109
0.70

1203320031094041 Ajees Kumar Rajasekaran
NO 65, SINDHU NAGAR, KUNIAMUTHUR, 

NARASIMMAPURAM COIMBATORE 
COIMBATORE 641008

0.70

1202390000347401 J VINOD KUMAR .
JYOTHI PRABHA AMBADI VI/451 A ODONAL 
ROAD SOUTH CHITTOOR P O KOCHI 682027

35.00

1202470000402528 MANGALA LILADHAR ASAI
401 MONICA APT 1, NEAR SCINDIA SOC. 

ANDHERI KURLA ROAD, ANDHERI W MUMBAI 
400069

1050.00

1202980000035621 S.KASTHURI RANGAN .
SREEVALSAM,TC 36/632(2) 

VALLAKADAVU.P.O  TRIVANDRUM 695008
35.00

1203030000052661 AASTHA SITLANI
536, DWARKA PURI COLONY, NEAR PREM 

PRAKASH ASHRAM, INDORE 452001
14.00

1203230004449942 SUNITA CHOPRA
6/127,2ND FLOOR SUBHASH NAGAR,TAGORE 

GARDEN TAGORE GARDEN NEW DELHI 
110027

105.00

1201320000022271
RAMCHANDRA KERU 

BAGADE
AT. POST. KURLI PUNE-NASHIK HIGHWAY TAL. 

KHED PUNE DISTRICT 410501
140.00

1201750100093761
SANTOSHI MADHUKAR 

GAURKAR
189 AKASH ESATE SWAGAT SOC MAUZA 
SONEGAON NAGPUR NAGPUR 440022

210.00

IN30059710318672 SIVAKUMAR L V PADALA
7276 ZINNA PL MISSISSAUGA ON L5W1K5 

CANADA CANADA 0
140.00

IN30114310245529 BALA  RAM KAUSHIK RAM CHARAN KAUSHIK
VILLAGE RAMSAR PO-TEH MORNI 

PANCHKULA HARYANA 134205
105.00

IN30114311304745 ANUPAM MALI
66 DHANGAR MOHALLA BALAGANJ 

MANDSAUR MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH 
458001

63.00

IN30135620896211 MOHAMMED SUNI
BUDGET CAR RENTAL POST BOX NO 5341 

DAMMAM 3 1 4 2 2 K S A DAMMAM 999999
140.00

IN30135620908124 HARIS A SALAM
POST BOX 576 FLAT NO 807 AL NABBAA AL 

JAZZAT DUBAI 999999
700.00

IN30051311490529 MERRY ZACHARIA
CHEMMANNUR HOUSE GURUVAYOR ROAD 
KUNNAMKULAM THRISSUR KERALA 680503

70.00

IN30051317319354 K V LABEES
KOTTACKAL HOUSE VENGOOR KIDANGOOR P 

O NEAR SURABHI MARBILES ANGAMALY 
KERALA 683572

1400.00



IN30051321190740 SHREE DEVI
608 RAM NAGAR   ORAI UTTAR PRADESH 

285001
46.90

IN30051321418586 GAURAVKUMAR J RAMI
MAHADEV VADO SATHVARA VAS NEAR 

PATVA POLE MEHSANA TA DI MEHSANA 
MEHSANA GUJARAT 384001

49.00

IN30051385526326
BADALKUMAR BHAGABAN 

SAHU
51 SHREERAM NAGAR KAPODRA B/H SPINING 

MILL SURAT  SURAT GUJARAT 395006
0.70

IN30177416952906 DEEPTHI SANTHOSH PADETTU ARUNAPURAM PO  PALA 686574 119.00

IN30177416983190 AJAYAGHOSH P G PATTATH HOUSE   KIZHUPPILLIKKARA 680702 35.00

IN30177417397143 MAHENDRA KUMAR BAID
SADAR BAZAR RAJNANDGAON   RAIPUR 

491441
63.00

IN30177417544503 DEEPAM DIXIT
528/9 MASEEHAGANJ 4 NEAR NEHRU PARK 

JHANSI 284003
140.00

IN30220110424865 GANDHI KASHMIRA M
38, VAIKUNTHDHAM SOCIETY BEHIND 

SHREEJI HOSPITAL PADRA VADODARA 391440
70.00

IN30220111745069 VIJAY KUMAR GOENKA
1107 SEC 17 JAGADHRI  YAMUNA NAGAR 

135001
7.00

IN30226914022635 CHETAN GODHA DHAN KUMAR GODHA
5 JAHGAMAPURA SOUTH RAJ MOHALLA 

INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA 452007
140.00

IN30226914268452
SUBHAS CHANDRA 

MAHATA
BISHANPUR PARAGURI BANKURA BANKURA 

BANKURA WEST BENGAL INDIA 722140
140.00

IN30231610308559 SEEMA GOYAL
SHIVAM HOSPITAL JEWAR CHAURAHA 

KHURJA UTTAR PRADESH 203131
35.00

IN30160411073133
RAVINDRA  

VISHWAKARMA

S/O, BHRIGU NATH SHARMA WARD 12 
HARPUR TELAR BEGUSARAI BEGUSARAI, 

TILRATH, BIHAR 851122
56.00

IN30160411097865 SUMEET  GUPTA
HNO B-II/123 MOHALLA KRISHNA NAGAR 

QADIAN  TEH BATALA GURDASPUR 143516
70.00

IN30163740383306 AJAYA C
GOPIKA CHERAYA  POST KONGAD PALAKKAD 

678635
34.30

IN30163741607264 NAMITHA A SAMDARIA
NO.6, PERIYA NAYAKKAEN STREET, 

SOWCARPET, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079
1.40

IN30163741724507 MANAS NIRMAL KUMAR G
NO.10-70, VARUKKAVILAI 

VALVACHAGOSTUM KANNIYAKUMARI 
629158

0.70

IN30163741761249 ALIMON K V
KADAVIL VALAPPIL HOUSE EDAPPAL 
AYILAKKAD MALAPPURAM 679576

0.70

IN30163741898053 KUNJILAKSHMI
W/O MADHAVAN KONNODATH MELAMURY 
TENKARA PO, MANNARKKAD II PALAKKAD 

678582
70.00

IN30177410068364 Mithlesh Gupta Krishan Kumar Gupta
12 Khat Khata Baba Coloney Ramlila Road 

Etawah U P 206001
105.00

1203320033563846 Kiran Baburao Gore
AT POST DAPKA GUNDOPANT, DAPAKA G, 

NANDED  NANDED 431715
0.70

1203320039335570 Arshil Ahmad
76 SHAHJANABAD NEAR CENTRAL BANK 

BHOPAL  BHOPAL 462001
0.70

1203320039945582 Navtej Singh
VILLAGE MARI BUCHIAN MARI BUCHIAN  

GURDASPUR 143515
17.50

1203320043811450 Anish Verghese
708,KARY SHILP TOWER BEHIND R T O OFFICE 

AHMEDABAD CITY  AHMEDABAD 380027
39.20

1203320044851244 Yogendra Kumar Sen
HOUSE NUMBER -188 BIRLA NAGAR NEW 

COLONY NUMBER -1 GIRD  GWALIOR 474004
17.50

1203320047206468 PEDDARAJU ROOPA
49 376 1 A BALREDDY NAGAR 1 

QUTUBULLAPUR CHINTAL HYDERABAD 
500054

0.70

1203320049856881
NISHIT GOPALBHAI 

SHINGALA

S/O SHINGALA GOPALBHAI SHREE VALLBHA, 
K.K PARK PLOT NO. 52 OPP GOVIND RATN 

APARTMENT RAJKOT 360004
0.70



1203320050984911 Ravindra Kumar

S/O RAMRAHASYA PRASAD WARD NO.9, 
NEAR KHAINI GODOWN DHANGAIN, 

BIKAMGANJ, BIKRAMGANJ ROHTAS ROHTAS 
802212

0.70

1203320051282508 Prakash S
BAGEPALLI SRINIVAS NAGAR NEAR NEW 
TOWN CHIKKABALLAPUR KOLAR 561207

0.70

1203320054480718 ANIRBAN NATH
VILL TARAPUR PART VAIII P. S SILCHAR SADAR 

DIST CACHAR CACHAR 788003
0.70

1203320055277111
MAHAVEER SINGH 

SHEKHAWAT
JULIYASAR SIKAR  SIKAR 332318 0.70

1203320055288102 SANKET SUNIL RACHCHA
198 AMBEDKAR CHOUK SAVEDI 

AHMADNAGAR  AHMEDNAGAR 414003
0.70

1203320055528482 AJINKYA VISHNU TANDEL
16/A/644 MACCHIMAR NAGAR S L RAHEJA 

MARG MAHIM  MUMBAI 400016
0.70

1203320055988073 APPALA CHANDRA SEKHAR
S O KOTESWARA RAO 10 12 SARAKOTTU 
CENTRE NEAR MASID KRISHNA 521225

0.70

1203320057339702
RATHOD VIRENDRA 

BHUPATSINH

A-21, NEAR DHANMORA CHAR RASTA 
SINGANPOR ROAD SNEH SAGAR CO. OP. 

HOUSING SOCIETY SURAT CITY SURAT 395004
0.70

1203320057497880
DEVARAPALLI JYOTHSNA 

DEVI
1-129,ANDHRA BANK STREET ANDHRA BANK 

STREET GULLAPALLI  GUNTUR 522309
0.70

1203320059008127
PRASANNA BHALCHANDRA 

JOSHI

NEAR OLD POST OFFICE ,BABURAO CHOWK 
LASUR STATION GANGAPUR 
AURANGABAD(MH) 423702

0.70

1203320060207230 N N MUNI BALACHANDRA
S O N N MUNENDRA BABU 14 151 TIRUMAL  

CHITTOOR 517504
0.70

1203320064003111
VAIJAYANTI RAMESH 

GUND
202 B WING GAIKWAD NAGAR DIGHI ADHYA 

SANKALP HOUSING SOC PUNE 411015
0.70

1203320064275447 PRAKASH .
S/O RAMDIN MACHRA MACHARO KI DHANI 

USTRA JODHPUR  JODHPUR 342603
0.70

1203320065314297 VIKASH KUMAR
CHANANA JHUNJHUNUN   JHUNJHUNU 

333026
0.70

1203320067893027
GOPALARAJU NISHANTH  

GOWDA
1 JADENAHALLI HEJJALA RAMANAGAR  

RAMANAGARA 562109
0.70

1208180002498866 GOURAB DAS
SHANTI COLONY,  SASANBERIA NIRSA CHATTI,  

DHANBAD 828205
0.70

1208180003589701 SIDDHANT BALAJI CHIGALE
S O BALAJI CHIGALE SHIVJAGRUTI COLLAGE 

ROAD BUS STAND JAWAL, NALEGAON LATUR 
413524

0.70

1208180004206555 KARIPPERY  SURESH BABU
KARIPPERY HOUSE ALAGAPPA 

NAGARTHRISSUR  THRISSUR 680302
0.70

1208180004434200 AKHIL REDDY MANDALA
2 56, KONDAPARTHY KONDAPARTHY, 

KAZIPET  WARANGAL 506003
0.70

1208180004759828 AAKASH LOUIS TORNE
FLAT NO 10, NEELAKESH A JAIROAD, NEAR 
DURGA MANDIR NASHIK, NASHIK NASHIK 

422101
0.70

1208180006151784
DHAMMAPAL BABANRAO 

GAVADE
PANCHASHIL NAGAR AT POST MAJALGAON 

MANJLEGAON  BEED 431131
0.70

1208180007598484 ROBINSON SAMUEL
E 505 REDWOODS VASANT GARDENOFF LBS 

MARG MULUND WEST MUMBAI 400080
0.70

1208180009413561 VINAY KANUBHAI NAI
34 SAMARPAN PARK VAVOL   GANDHINAGAR 

382016
0.70

1208180013679389
NALLIMILLI RADHA 

KRISHNAVENI

5 3 35 121 B PLOT NO 188FF PRASHANTHI 
NAGAR VENKATESWARA SWAMY TEMPLE 

BACKSIDE HYDERABAD 500072
0.70

1208180014771903
SELVAKUMAR  

AZHAGARSAMI SUBBURAJ
NEW NO 39 OLD NO 11 PUZHAL SIVAGANAM 

STREET CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600011
84.00

1208180017432196
MOOVARATH KOYITE 

THARUN
PUNNAKADAVATH PUNNAPALAM KOLAYAD P 

O KOLOYAD  KANNUR 670650
0.70

1208180017800923 GEDELA  SURYA RAO
42 437 9 SHIRDIHILLS ANJAIAHNAGAR NEAR 

NAGA SAI TEMPLE JAGATHGIRIGUTTA 
HYDERABAD 500037

0.70



1208180022032827 SHAIK AKBAR
3 252 5 3 NAYANAGAR NEAR GOWTHAM 

SCHOOL KODAD MANDALAM KODAD 
NALGONDA 508206

0.70

1208180022459532
LAXMIKANT BASAVRAJ 

GUGARI
MAIDAN DATTA CHOWK AD BAOAT BOL 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ  SANGLI 416410

0.70

1208180022753037 SANTOSH .
HOUSE NO 2593 TYPE 2 D M W COLONY 

PATIALA  PATIALA 147003
3.50

1208180024904866 JOJI THOMAS
VANIYATH JOJI VILLA KARUNAGAPPALLY 

PAVUMBA  KOLLAM 690574
0.70

1208180025379394
ANAND MOHAN  

THIRUTHOOR MANA
THIRUTHUR MANA HOUSE ANNALLOOR PO 

ALOOR  THRISSUR 680731
0.70

1208180026094700 PURKHA RAM
JANEWA WEST TEH JAYAL DIST NAGAUR  

NAGAUR 341001
0.70

1208180029032937
MAKWANA DUNGARBHAI 

TABHABHAI
ISANPUR , SURENDRA NAGAR GUJARAT  

SURENDRANAGAR 363351
0.70

1208160012098035 AMITESH KUMAR SINGH
HOUSE NO- WZ-234-D RAJ NAGAR PART-2 
PALAM COLONY DELHI CANTONMENT RAJ 

NAGAR - II NEW DELHI 110077
24.50

1208160014809104 PRAKASH CHETAN
5-95 marpally kalan marpally Marpalle Kalan  

RANGA REDDY 501202
0.70

1208160015278063 HIMANSHU RAWAT
VILL PAURI GAON NEAR SRINAGAR ROAD 

PAURI  PAURI GARHWAL 246001
0.70

1208160015362679
CHETAN SURENDRA 

MAHINDRAKAR
HATTE NAGAR ROAD NO 1   LATUR 413512 0.70

1208160015401962 KESHAVULU ERUKALA
2-84 GOLLA GADDA GANDEED   

K.V.RANGAREDDY 509339
0.70

1208160002397217 RISHABH MANTRI
S/O MANOJ KUMAR MANTRI 1 K 49 

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT KOTA RAJASTHAN 
KOTA 324009

0.70

1208160006265561
VIDYADHARA REDDY 

KARUMURI
7-56 MUNNANGI KOLLIPARA KONDAVARI 

BAZAR KOLLIPARA  TENALI 522304
102.20

IN30023914394472 JESSYMOL PETER
KUPPASSERIL PANACHIKKAD KOTTAYAM 

KOTTAYAM 686533
0.70

IN30023914438403 JIJI JOHN
KEEKKATTIL HOUSE WEST  OTHERA KUTTOOR 

KUTTOOR 689551
0.70

IN30023914459843 SAJITH T
1 / 189 PACHENTAVIDA POST PANOOR  

POOKKOM KANNUR 670692
70.00

IN30023914574992 KANNAN M
MATTUMMAL HOUSE PUTHUR 

ETTUKUDUKKA KANNUR 670521
0.70

IN30023914691287 RAPHEL T P
MANAGER THE CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK LTD 

MULLAKKAL ALAPPUZHA 688010
54.60

IN30023914721833 LINEESH N V
KOLIYADAN KUTHIRUMMAL KARANTHAT 

RAMANTHALI KANNUR 670310
0.70

IN30023914899856 KEERTHANA S
3/NA CHITHAMBARANAR STREET 

VEERAPPANCHATHIRAM ERODE 638004
0.70

IN30023914967528 AKHIL THOMAS

S/O THOMAS P T, POTTAKULATHU HOUSE 
GHSS KALLIOT KODOM PULLUR 

KANHIRADKAM, HOSDURG KASARGOD 
671531

14.00

IN30023915120667 THEJUS R P
D NO 167,NEHRU STREET DENKANIKOTTAI 

ANDEVANAPALLI KRISHNAGIRI 635107
0.70

IN30023915125614 AROMAL V
ROSARIS THEKKEVILA THEKKEVILA P O 

KOLLAM 691016
0.70

IN30023915138090 SAJOL MUDI K
5/469 DWARAKA NAGAR MOOKANDAPALLI 

HOSUR KRISHNAGIRI 635126
1.40

IN30023915143317 ABDUL RUSSEL
PADIPPURA KARAPUZHA P.O KOTTAYAM 

KOTTAYAM 686003
0.70

IN30023915146830 PRIYANKA N
D.NO 51/1 SIVASAKTHI NAGAR HOSUR POST 

KRISHNAGIRI 635109
0.70

IN30023915170081 KOSHY KUREEKATIL SAM
50/2359Y-12,FLAT NO 3 B,TOWER 2 ORION 

SKYLINE BEHIND LULUMALL,EDAPPALLY 
ERNAKULAM 682024

5600.00

IN30023915489982 NIJU JOHN V J
VETTATHU PARAMBIL  HOUSE MANIKKUNI 

KARIYAMBADI POST WAYANAD 673591
45.50



IN30023915669713 MOHAMMED MUNEER
THATTARATHODIKA THINAPURAM  

MUPPAINAD MEPPADI P O WAYANAD 
673577

0.70

IN30023915715399 SIRAJUDHEEN C
S/O SAIDALAVI CHAND VARIYAMPARAMBATH 

HOUSE PARAKKAVU (PO) MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH MALAPPURAM 676311

0.70

IN30023916101453 SURESH  S
MALAKARA N G O QUARTERS N D 8, 

,MUTTAMBALAM KOTTAYAM, KOTTAYAM 
686004

0.70

IN30023916128809 PHILIP  VARGHESE
PANANGATTETHU HOUSE, THAZHAKARA 
KUNNAM ERAVANKARA B.O MAVELIKARA 

ALAPPUZHA 690108
0.70

IN30023916249186 SOORAJ  M
MUTTIKKAL HOUSE KARIMPUZHA-I 

THOTTARA KARIMPUZHA PALAKKAD 679513
0.70

IN30023916276246
VINAYAK LAXMAN 

SONAWANE

MORAYA BUNGLOW,AKSHAR COLONY, 
KRUSHANAI NAGAR NASHIK MUMBAI AGRA 
HIGH WAY,CIDCO COLONY NASHIK 422009

0.70

IN30023916308248 GANGINENI  SRAVANI
1-64,SANTHAMAGULURU 

,SANTHAMAGULURU KAMEPALLI,KAMEPALLI 
PRAKASAM 523302

0.70

IN30023916338488 ARUN  PRABHAKARAN
MAKEERYAM HOUSE,PADAM ROAD, 
,ELAMAKKARA S.O ELAMAKKARA S.O 

ELAMAKKARA PO, ERNAKULAM 682026
0.70

IN30039418346644 FEBID MANAF K P
KOTTAPPARAMBIL HOUSE POOKKULAM 
WANDOOR P O  MALAPPURAM 679328

7.00

IN30039418497018 LEENA AKRAMAN
681 A 9/1453 VAISHNAVAM PALAYAM 

KUNNU PO  THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695146
8.40

IN30039418767563 K E SHYAMALA
PADMA KUTTIYATTOOR KURUVOTTUMOOLA 

KUTTIATOOR  KANNUR 670602
40.60

IN30039418857581
ARUMUGHAN 

GURUVAYOORAPPAN
SRUTY NIVAS ALACHANCODE CHITTUR 
COLLEGE CHITTUR PALAKKAD 678104

17.50

IN30039419539153 KAVURU PRAMOD
JAIL QUARTERS NO 3 NARAMADA BLOCK 

CHERLAPALLY CENTRAL PRISON GHATKESAR K 
V RANGAREDDY 501301

0.70

IN30011810361933 ANITA TOMAR
F 319 B GALI NO 6 GANGA VIHAR NEAR 

GOKAL PURI DELHI 110094
140.00

IN30017510687563 RATHI S
10-5-15 A,  DR RADHA KRISHNAN STREET 

NEAR LIBUARY PALANI CHETTIPATTI THENI 
625531

4.20

IN30021417643022 BENAZIR BANU
54 MAMATHAMBI MARICAR STREET,   

KARAIKAL PONDICHERRY 609602
0.70

IN30021419382899 HARVINDER SINGH
H NO-4,  SBI COLONY NRAR POONCH HOUSE 

TALABTIL JAMMU  JAMMU JAMMU & 
KASHMIR 180002

700.00

IN30021420274422 SANDEEP V SAWANT

335,  BAJARAPETH,  KADAGANV VILL 
KADAGANV TEHSIL GADAHINGLAJ DISTT. 
KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 

416536

3.50

IN30021430139410 Chirag Kumar Jain K
NO 1/5 MAHAL 1ST STREET   Madurai South 

Tamil Nadu 625001
12.60

IN30021430164084 AMAN  GAUR
2902 NEAR DADA KHERA   BALLA (30) 

HARYANA 132040
9.80

IN30021430283003 Shivam  Gauba
B-193 gali no 2 majlis park   Adarsh Nagar 

Delhi 110033
4.20

IN30021430359852 Debashish  Rawal
S P Mukherjee Road 1st Bye Lane   Asansol 

West Bengal 713303
70.00

IN30021430486530 RAM  KUMAR
BG-1,JUGGI -130B, J I BLOCK SHALIMAR BAGH 

NEWDELHI  110088  DELHI DELHI 110088
0.70



IN30021430510583
SANTOSH FULCHANDSAHU 

GUPTA

HOUSE B NO 32 VINAYAK NAGAR SOCAITY 
NEAR SANTPAULSCHOOL KIDANA ANTARJAL  

KIDANA GUJARAT 370205
4.20

IN30021430731339 MINAKETAN  CHOUDHURI
GANDHI NAGAR,5TH LANE WEST EXT , BER 
HAMPUR,BRAHMAPUR SADAR, GANJAM,  

BERHAMPUR ODISHA 760001
210.00

IN30021430763535 NITISH  JAMBA
470 PARIS TOWN, BATALA ROAD, AMRITSA R-

1, AMRITSAR  AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001
0.70

IN30021430931342 MOHAMAD  AHAMAD
39-9-908,6TH LINE NEHRU NAGAR GUNTUR  

522001
35.00

IN30021430990641 DURGAPRASAD T S
13-23/13 RAMACHANDRAROAD KUPPAM 
KUPP AM CHITTOOR  KUPPAM ANDHRA 

PRADESH 517425
13.30

IN30021430999921 IQBAL  KHAN
C 127 GALI NO 9 OKHLA VIHAR JAMIA NA GAR 
OKHLA NEWFRIENDS COLONY SOUTH DE LHI 

DELHI DELHI DELHI 110025
0.70

IN30021431068151 S  GOWRISHA
12,, , BIDRAHALLI HOBLI, ADUR VILLAG E, 

ADUR,BENGALURU  BANGALORE KARNATAKA 
560049

7.00

IN30021431101267 ANJALI  KASHYAP
5,314 MOHALLA SARAI ANAJ MANDI SHAHD 

RA SHAHDARAS.O  DELHI DELHI 110032
0.70

IN30021431707526 RAMESH TARA HINDUPUR
1782,7TH MAIN ROAD, E BLOCK BANGALOR E 

NORTH 2NDSTAGE RAJAJI NAGAR,BANGAL 
ORE NORTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560010

1050.00

IN30021431770394 ARVIND  CHOUDHARY
A 108 SARASWATI NAGAR BASNI 1ST PHAS E 
JODHPURJODHPUR  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 

342005
70.00

IN30021431886578 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH
S/O RAMTA SINGH QTR NO 136/E SUBHASH 
CHAUK CMAP 1BHILAI SUPELA BHILAI DU RG 

BHILAI CHHATTISGARH 490023
7.00

IN30021431901056 GEETA  SINGH

W/O TAKHUR RAMESHWAR SHRMA, 
PENTAGON IN FRONT OFRAJDHNI GASS 

GODAM SHIV PURI, PATNA, PATNA PATNA 
BIHAR 800023

0.70

IN30021431938610 SARANSH  MITTAL
H.NO.33 W.NO.14 PADAMPUR SRI GANGANA 
GAR,PADAMPUR,335041,PADAMPUR ,RAJAST 

HAN GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335041
70.00

IN30021431955119 VIKAS  SONKER
T-68 RAJPURA GURMANDI, MALKA GANJ, N 
ORTH DELHI  NORTH DELHI DELHI 110007

10.50

IN30021432039713 RAM MURTI KALONOURIA
HA- 158 SALT LAKE CITY , SECTOR -3KO LKATA  

KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL 
700097

35.00

IN30021432212188 MEER SAINUL ISLAM
375-B-BLOCK, JAHANGIRPURI, N.S.MANDI , 

NORTH WESTDELHI  NORTH WEST DELHI 
DELHI 110033

7.00

IN30021432255137 AAYUSHMAN  PRASAD
302 B SUNBREEZE APPT SECTOR 5 VAISHA LI 
SHOPRIXMALL  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 

201010
350.00

IN30021432389893 JULFIKAR  SEKH

4TH FLOOR CITY PRIDE PLAZA PIMPRI CH 
OWK, PIMPRIBEHIND AMBEDKAR STATUE, P 

UNE-411018MAHARASHTRA,INDIA PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411018

2.80

IN30021432644287 PRABHAT  KUMAR

108,GALI NO-16/2, PIPAL WALI GALI, W 
AZIRABADVILLAGE, JAGAT PUR LLAQA DEL HI, 

BURARI, NORTHDELHI, DELHI, 11008 DELHI 
DELHI 110084

3.50

IN30021432653283 SANDEEP  AGGARWAL
H NO. K13, MODEL TOWN, NORTH WEST DE 

LHI  NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110009
175.00

IN30021432673717 RUPINDER SINGH BALI
1089 GROUND FLOOR SHAKTI KHAND 4 IND 

IRAPURAM  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 
201014

140.00



IN30021432673768 NAGESH  CHAURASIYA
A-4 44 NABARD NAGAR THAKUR COMPLEX W 

.E HIGHWAY OPPAVENUE HOTEL  MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400101

70.00

IN30021432682484 ANUBHAV  SHARMA
504, AVAS VIKAS COLONY BIJNOR   BIJNOR 

UTTAR PRADESH 246701
8.40

IN30021432690967 RAJESH  KUMAR
PUTHURETHU HOUSE KUTTOOR P O THIRUVA 

LLA KUTTOORKUTTUR PATHANAMTHITTA  
THIRUVALLA KERALA 689106

434.00

IN30021432802121 DILEEP  P
PUKKUTTISSERY, VAKAYAD, AVITANALLUR, 

VAKAYAD,KOZHIKODE, KERALA  KOZHIKODE 
KERALA 673614

3.50

IN30021432825598 LALITA  KANWAR
410/A SITARAM NAGAR SOCIETY, PUNAGAM 
ROAD, SURATCITY, SURAT, BOMBAY MARK ET 

SURAT GUJARAT 395010
10.50

IN30021432831432 KUMAR  GAURAV
657 GALI NO 12 BHEARAMPUR ROAD, VIJA Y 

NAGAR,GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH  
GAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201101

0.70

IN30021432847656 VIBHUTI DIVYESH NISHAR
B 606 SAHAYADRI CHS UPPER GOVIND NAG 

AR OPP PODDARSCHOOL MALAD EAST 
MUMBA I MUMBAI MAHARASTRA 400097

3.50

IN30021432858733 SATYENDRA  SRIVASTAVA
335 SECTOR 12 VASUNDHRA GHAZIABAD   

GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201012
28.00

IN30021433179927 A  GANESAMOORTHY
31C, RENGA GOVUNDAR STORE,NORTH THAR 

ANALLUR,TIRUCHIRAPPALLI  
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMILNADU 620008

0.70

IN30021433323334 PANKAJ  KUMAR
S/O,RAM BHADUR 169 B SARSWATI COLONY   

I.E.SAHIBABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201010
1.40

IN30023910146190 VENUGOPAL K.B. Dr
19/1053 CHALAPURAM-  P.O. CALICUT 

KERALA 673002
29.40

IN30023910895407 ANIL BHAT
315, QUTUB VIEW APTS NEAR DADABARI JAIN 

MANDIR MEHRAULI NEW DELHI 110030
1330.00

IN30023912414294 LEELAMMA JOY
CATTUMKAL HOUSE KUNNUMPURAM 

KAKANADU KAKANADU 682030
868.00

IN30023913718672 GANGAPRASAD A K
HONEY COTTAGE CHANDIROOR  P O AROOR 

ALAPUZHA 688547
287.00

IN30023913738101 ASHA SUNNY
MANIYIRICKAL HOUSE KARUKADOM  P O 

KOTHAMANGALAM  686691
49.00

IN30023913989819
NAJIYA HASSAN 

KANIYAMKUNNEL
PUTHUPARAMBIL HOUSE ANAKKAL P O 

KANJIRAPALLY KOTTAYAM 686508
42.00

IN30023914037510 VINCY  VARGHESE
AKKARAKALAYIL THEKKEMALA P O 

KOZHENCHERRY KOZHENCHERRY 689641
70.00

IN30023914127703 HARI KRISHNAN POST BOX 261112 DUBAI UAE UAE 100000 420.00

1205420000077707
SANGITA MACHHINDRA 

WAGH

SHIVAJI HOUSING SOCEITY PLOT NO 8 SERVEY 
NO 78/2A NEAR AURANGABAD RD 

AHMEDNAGAR 414003
0.70

1205670000420578 VASUNDHARADEVI R .
AJITH BHAVAN KADAKKAD PANDALAM P O 

PATHANAMTHITTA 689501
0.70

1205670000442507 NASIR K MUSTHAFFA
PUTHENPURAYIL HOUSE VAZHAPPILLY  

MUVATTUPUZHA 686669
140.00

1207160000017338 NEETA BHARAT SHAH
BHARAT DAHYALAL 

SHAH

A/102, YOGESHWAR NAGAR, OPP. TAKI 
ROAD, TULINJ ROAD,NALLASOPARA (E) 

THANE 401209
35.00

1205300000025649 PRABHAT SHANKAR .
06, SUSHOBHITA APARTMENT KILBURN 

COLONY HINOO, DORANDA RANCHI 834002
70.00

1205420000482493 NEHA NAGPAL
97B,MANEK SHAH ROAD, ANUPAM 

GARDEN,MAIDAN GARHI,! DELHI 110068 
DELHI 110068

56.00

1205420001091780
NEELAM HEMANT 

MUDGAL
21/1808, JAWAHAR NAGAR ICHALKARANJI  

KOLHAPUR 416115
2.10

1205420001174297
VISHAL SHAMSUNDER 

KHATOD
4-8-635/1 SINGAL CAMP MAYUR PAINTS 

LATUR LATUR 413512
49.00



1205420001293912 DEV PRAKASH SINGH SAINI
HUKUM SINGH NEAR STATE BANK OF INDIA 
CHAUMUHAN BRANCH  MATHURA 281406

70.00

1205420001441255 BISWA RANJAN DAS
PLOT NO. 64/1377 P ROAD NO.08, LANE 
NO.10 JAGANATH NAGAR, GGP COLONY 

KHORDHA 751025
35.00

1205420001614330
PRASHANT 

MANAGENAPPA KURI
378 MUNDAGANUR BILAGI TQ BAGALKOT 

BAGALKOT 587301 BAGALKOT 587301
14.00

1205460000144026 SUMIT MISHRA
HOUSE NO 218 SECTOR 46  FARIDABAD 

121001
175.00

1205670000157050 SYAMKUMAR V M
VADASSERIL HOUSE MUNIYARA P O  IDUKKI 

685571
7.00

1205670000157728
ABRAHAM NELLICKAL 

KARIA
NELLICKAL HOUSE AYTHALA P O  RANNI 

689673
294.00

1205670000387404 LINU .
BIJU VILASOM KURAVANTHERI KARUKONE 

ANCHAL 691354
17.50

1205670000420996 PREMA UNNIKRISHNAN
EDAKKULATH HOUSE KRISHNA KRIPA 

VATTEKUNNAM MUTTAR EDAPALLY NORTH 
ERNAKULAM 682024

112.00

1205670001455028 MOHANAN M .
SNEHALAYAM VILAKKANAMKODE 

MOOPANKULAM PATTANCHERY PALAKKAD 
678532

35.00

1205700000034246
KAKARLA SEETHARAMAIAH 

RAJESWARI

#1811/A RAJASHRI 34TH CROSS 12TH MAIN 
RD 2 STAGE MONOTYPE NR BANASHANKARI 

BANGALORE(S) BENGALURU 560070
1050.00

1205780000019205 RAJ KUMAR RUSTAGI
BARA HAZARI CHOWK MOHALLA, HOUSE NO-

7310, BALLUWARA.  REWARI 123401
122.50

1205790000002663 RINA M SHAH
9, AMARKUNJ SOCIETY, SAGDALPUR-2, 

SAGDALPUR,TA DEHGAM, DIST. 
GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 382315

70.00

1205820000013807 KAMINI MAHESHWARI
H.NO.-2/42, CHIRANJIV VIHAR,  GHAZIABAD 

201001
52.50

1205910000168251 VINAYAK VILAS KOLATE
PATIL LANE PHUPHERE SANGLI SHIRALA  

SHIRALA 415408
21.00

1205910000176727
SANJAYKUMAR RAJNIKANT 

PATEL

G-1, SUVARNA APPARTMENT NEAR PURNA 
PURSHOTTAM SOCIETY RANIP AHMEDABAD 

382480
140.00

1205910000177944
MUKESHKUMAR CHUNILAL 

KATARA

H.NO-197, LANE- UPALU FALIYU AREA-
ANVARPURA VILL- DHAVADIYA DHAVADIA 

DAHOD 389170
4.20

1205950000001453
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

BHANDARI
GANDHI CHOEK JAIN, CHAITYALAYAKE PASS.  

GANJ-BASODA 464221
35.00

1206030000022459 SHANTASREE GUPTA
S-282 3RD FLOOR GREATER KAILASH-2 SOUTH 

DELHI DELHI 110048
245.70

1206140000005464 BIJAI NARAYAN SINGH
1/315,VINAMRA KHAND GOMATI  NAGAR  

LUCKNOW 226010
105.00

1206140000054493
PRAMOD KUMAR 

CHOKHANI

S/O KRISHNA GOPAL CHOKHANI 100- B, 
AGRAWAL MARBEL LANE UNWAL HOUSE, 

BETIAHATA GORAKHPUR 273001
17.50

1206140000073324 UDAI PRATAP SINGH
NAYA SIDHARI TEHSIL-SADAR DIST-

AZAMGARH AZAMGARH 276001
140.00

1206140000075340 PRITI CHOKHANI
100- B, UNWAL HOUSE, AGRAWAL MARBAL 

LANE, BETIYAHATA, GORAKHPUR 273001
17.50

1206140000134851 KUSUM TULSIAN
W/O SHANTI GOPAL TULSIAN, 5/44, MANALI 

BUILDINGS, EVERSHINE NAGAR, MALAD 
WEST, MUMBAI 400064

56.00

1206290000166134 RAJENDRA SHARMA
VINOD ADVOCATE WALI GALI NATHUSAR 

BASS OLD NAL CHUNGI CHOWAKI 
BANGALANAGAR BIKANER 334004

36.40

1206380000123885
BHAVESH BHAILALBHAI 

SHAH
10,KAMBOI NAGAR GAYATI MANDIR ROAD  

MEHSANA 384002
280.00

1206380000222960
BHAVIKABEN 

VISHALKUMAR BALAT

A-35 TIRUPATI TOWNSHIP DEESA HIGHWAY 
PALANPUR BANASKANTHA PALANPUR 

385001
105.00

1206380000264718
JIGNESHKUMAR BABUBHAI 

PATEL
55 SARDAR PATEL SOCIETY BHAUPURA  KADI 

382715
68.60



1206380000287216 KANCHI MITUL SHAH
B 501 DHANANJAY TOWER 100 FT ROAD 

SATELLITE  AHMEDABAD 380015
140.00

1206380000404947
JUJAR ISMAILBHAI 

SHAHIWALA
NAZIMA J SHAHIWALA

5/A USHAKIRAN FLAT OPP KHANPUR GATE 
KHANPUR AHMEDABAD 380001

9.10

1206380000467628 PARUL GAURAV
D/O RAM HARSH B 154 SEC 1 DOOR BHASH 

NAGAR RAEBARELI 229010
119.00

1206420000588698 AARTI .
H NO EF-442 NEW RAILWAY ROAD  

JALANDHAR 144001
3.50

1206420001713014 NITIN DINKAR JAGTAP
FLAT NO 0 3 GR FLR MADHUBAN APT OLD 

THANA NAKA NR HOC COLONY OLD PANVEL 
RAIGAD RAIGAD 410206

35.00

1206420004813011
JIGNASA RAJESH 

KAPUPARA

23-A/A BHANUSHALI NAGAR, OPP 
BHANUSHALI GIRLS HOSTEL MUNDRA ROAD 

BHUJ 370001
133.00

1206420005274356
DILIP DATTATRAY 

MAHAMUNI

PLOT NO 80 MAHALAXMI CHOUK 
SHAHUNAGAR JAYSINGPUR TAL  SHIROL 

JAYSINGPUR 416101
175.00

1206520000013644 SUBBAYA M MUTHAPPA . SRI RAM NIVAS DECHUR  MADIKERI 571201 924.00

1206560000038486 NEDURI RAMAIAH .
D NO 2-39 MOGALIKUDURU MAMIDIKUDURU 

(MANDAL) MOGALIKUDURU 533247
70.00

1206560000055358 SWAMY RAO K S
131 SHREYAS NEW BRIDGE ROAD SIDDARTH 

NAGAR  BHADRAVATI 577301
210.00

1206590000095580
JUGAL KISHORE AGARWAL 

HUF
BEHIND LATA CINEMA 16 SUBHASH COLONY 

JHOTWARA JAIPUR 302012
35.00

1206690000080570 PREMLATA AGARWAL
14/219 SARDAR NAGAR NO 4 BEST SUB 
STATION SION KOLIWADA ANTOPHILL 

MUMBAI 400037
70.00

1206690000085034 ELMA ASHOK DSILVA
ASMEETA MADI PEDY RD MERCES DIST 

THANA VASAI (W) BEHIND I J CHURCH THANE 
401201

21.70

1206690000098611 PATIL VINOD BALU
FLAT NO 5 SAI VILLA APPT NISARG COLONY 

PATHARDI NASHIK NASHIK 422010
0.70

1206690000224240
PEEYUSH 

GANESHCHANDRA GUPTA

171 SHIVHARE BHAWAN MEHADIYA CHOWK 
CHHOTI DHANTOLI PATWARDHAN GROUND 

NAGPUR 440012
140.00

1206690000270551
MAHESHKUMAR 

TUKARAM BHOKARE

1/120 DEVGIRI BUILDING MAHADEV PALAV 
MARG CURRY ROAD DELISLE ROAD MUMBAI 

400013
210.00

1206690000392971 DIVYA RAMESH AGARWAL
F NO C-1003 MAHAVEER DELIGHT S NO 
5/14/3/1 KONDHWA BUDRUK NR VIIT 

COLLEGE BACK GATE PUNE 411048
2.10

1206690000398502 HANDE AMIT RAMESH
KUMAR PRIYADARSHAN S NO 119 / 2 SUS 

ROAD PASHAN PUNE PUNE 411021
119.00

1206690000417450 PRAKASH NATARAJ
DOOR NO 1 435 GUUVAYUR NAGAR 

MALUMICHAMPATTI  COIMBATORE 641021
280.00

1206690000512829 SANIL JOSE .
KURICHIYIL HOUSE THADIYAMPADU P O 

IDUKKI IDUKKI 685602
840.00

1206690000576989 NITIN NAMICHAND BAFNA
263, BAJAR PETH VADGAON MAVAL TAL 

MAVAL PUNE 412106
60.90

1206690000658073
KOPTESWARA RAO 

PARUCHURI
9-66 HMT NAGAR NACHARAM RANGAREDDI 

HYDERABAD 500076
5.60

1206690000899777 INDIRA J BIDKAR
52,RENUKA NAGAR, KEDGAON  

AHMEDNAGAR 414005
35.00

1206690001128288 SHYAM DHAR DUBEY
NO 264 PEPTECH CITY COLONY SATNA SATNA 

485441
7.00

1206690001284057 ANISHKA GUPTA

BOREHAT SANKAR DAS BARMAN ROAD, 
BARDDHAM BARDDHAMAN, BARDDHAMAN 

[M] NUTANGANJ WES BARDHAMAN 
BARDHAMAN 713102

17.50

1206690001293304
PREMSINGH GULABSINGH 

PARMAR

PURNIMA NIWAS MALKAPUR NR 
PANCHMUKHI HANUMAN MANDIR 

RADHAKISAN SOCIETY YAVATMAL 445101
700.00



1206690001321698
KRISHNAPPA 

HARSHAVARDHANA
NO 362 KEELARA MANDYA MANDYA 

MANDYA 571450
420.00

1206740000164381
BHIKHABHAI 

BHAGVANBHAI AGARA
225 5034 PRAGATINAGAR  BHARAT NAGAR 

ROAD BHAVNAGAR 364001
91.00

1206930000002023 ISHWAR DAYAL GUPTA
218/1  GALI NO 10 THAN SINGH NAGAR 

ANAND PARBAT NEW DELHI 110005
35.00

1206970000042601 JAY VARDHAN SINGH
HOUSE NO 411 HARDOI DEHAT U O BHAG 2 

HARDOI HARDOI 241001
4.90

1206970000052559 RAJIV ROSHAN MISHRA
ROOM NUMBER 14 3RD FLOOR NEAR GULLU 
GYM GCM KK APART GHITORNI MAHRAULI 

SOUTH DELHI 110030
10.50

1206990000019481 TILAK RAJ MAHAJAN
R.K LIGHT HOUSE M.T PATHANKOT   

PATHANKOT 145001
140.00

1207020000158909
SUMITRABEN KANIYALAL 

GONDALIYA
NAVAL NAGAR 3 18 BHATHIJI MAHARAJ 

CHOWK RAMKUTIR RAJKOT 360001
7.00

1207020000314586
HARISHCHANDRASINGH 
HIMMATSINH CHAVADA

400-1 KOLVADA NAGAR SECTOR 28 . 
GANDHINAGAR 382028

17.50

1207020000418159 KAPIL KUMAR CHAUHAN
93 HASANPUR RAJOHA AMROHA UTTAR 

PARDESH AMROHA 244241
0.70

1207020000727198
FALGUNI SAURABH 

TRIVEDI
108 CHANAKYAPURI SECTOR 6 J J HOSPITAL 

GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD 380061
350.00

1207020001236864
JAYDIPBHAI KALUBHAI 

CHAUHAN
AT RABHDA PALOT VISTAR RABHDA 

DAMNAGAR AMRELI AMRELI 365220
3.50

1207170000106142
SHRAMIK USHAKUMAR 

SHETTY

D-304,SHYAM UPVAN,MAHAJAN WADI NEXT 
TO DAHISAR CHECK NAKA,NR. WESTERN EXP. 

HIGHWAY,MIRA ROAD THANE 401107
3.50

1207220000039886 BIDHAN BISWAS SHYAM NAGAR NADIA  NADIA 741155 70.00

1207280000005097 V AMARANATH
1083/1221 8TH CROSS GIRI NAGAR 2ND 

PHASE  BANGALORE 560085
140.00

1207310000021365 KRISHNA MANDAL
B -10/286, KALYANI P.O - KALYANI, DIST - 

NADIA  KALYANI 741235
105.00

1207430000106627 HARSHITH NADUVALIKE
#2-200 NADUVALIKE HOUSE PUTTUR TALUK 

NOOJIBALTHILA DAKSHINA KANNADA 574221
0.70

1207470000000960
SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 

HUF
173.M.G.ROAD C/O GULGULIA ENTERPRISE  

KOLKATA 700007
70.00

1207580000024451 THOMAS .
KEZHOOR HOUSE ST BENEDICTS ROAD  KOCHI 

682018
54.60

1207580000104347 SOMANATHAN  R .
CHITHRAM PULLEPADY ROAD 

KATHRIKADAVU KALOOR ERNAKULAM 
682017

35.00

1207580000107430 ROSAMMA  DOMINIC .
KUZHIYAMMANNIL HOUSE KRISHNA NAGAR 

MADHUR KASARAGOD 671123
11.20

1207580000119936 MADHU  BHASKAR .
P2 SUMMER FIELD APARTMENTS GOKHALE 

ROAD S N PARK KANNUR 670001
5.60

1207580000291396 SUSHAN G ANCHAN
DATTA OYSTAR APARTMENT 1-N-33-2778/24, 

FLAT NO.304 SHEDIGURI DAKSHINA 
KANNADA 575006

56.00

1207580000291440 SHIVARAJ NANDALIKE RAO
SHIVAM KOTTARA CROSS 4TH CROSS ROAD 

BEJAI DAKSHINA KANNADA 575004
97.30

1207580000424909 AJITH KUMAR B
9/589 B(14/711) A ELANJIMUTTAM 

THEKKETHUKAVALA CHIRAKKADAVU 
PANCHAYATH KOTTAYAM 686519

7.00

1207640000000130
ANIL NARAIN 
KHANDELWAL

1A UMANG MAHANAGAR METRO/URBAN-
INR BAREILLY BAREILLY 243001

70.00

1207650000017992 S SARAVANAN .
532/NA AMMAN KOVILTEHRU MELAVEETHI 

VARIYANKAVAL JAYANKONDAM 621806
28.00

1207650000091826 VARSHA KUMARI
NO 2 TYPE 498 A T P COLONY ANPARA AURI 

ANPARA TPS DUDHI SONBHADRA DUDHI 
231225

81.20

1207740000008586 SRIPARNA DUTTAGUPTA
LAHIRI DEEP APARTMENT,PRAFULLA CHAKI 

SARANI, DESHBANDU PARA SILIGURI 
DARJEELING 734004

154.00



1207830000286601 ABHAY ANANT MISTRY .
ROOM NO5 MISTRY NIWAS J V LINK RD OPP 

MMRDA COLONY DURGA NAGAR 
JOGESHWARI EAST S O MUMBAI 400060

21.00

1208030000005811 GEORGE KURIAKOSE 9 OLIYIL 29 KOCHI . . ERNAKULAM 682319 42.00

1208160000018227 JINSU K CHERIAN
KIZHAKEPARAMPIL HOUSE PANGADA POST 

PAMPADY  KOTTIYAM 686502
140.70

1208160000040301 ARUNABEN PATEL
E/202 VISHWAS CITY -3 OPP VAND BEHIND 

VISHVAKARMA TEMPLE GOTA  CHANDLODIYA 
382481

55.30

1208160000067159 VIVEK V BAWKAR

ROOM NO A/5 GANESHWADI WELFARE 
SOCIETY LAXMAN NAGAR KURAR VILLAGE 

MALAD EAST KURAR VILLAGE MUMBAI 
SUBURBAN 400097

12.60

1208160000306784 SURAJ NICHANI
NO 16 2 GOKUL NIVAS SESHADRI ROAD  

BANGALORE 560009
406.00

1208160000325537 KAMA RAJU RANGANNA
236 16TH CROSS 9TH MAIN 6TH SECTOR HSR 

LAYOUT  BANGALORE 560102
350.00

1208160000409178 ELDHO PETER
KOTTANADAN HOUSE WEST MORAKKALA 
KUMARAPURAM P O ERNAKULAM 683565

21.00

1208160000449745 SURESH SHRIRAM MANIAR VIJAYA SURESH MANIAR
401 SKYWAY APPT YAC NAGAR NEAR 

SHANTINIKETAN KONDIVITA R ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI 400059

219.80

1208160000495243 UMASHANKAR M N
135 254 LINGHI CHETTY STREET MANNADY  

CHENNAI 600001
1.40

1208160000697183
RAKESH RAKESH 

BOOPALAN
NO 16 11 PALLAVAN FLTS ANBALAGAN NGR 

SEMBIUM CHENNAI 600011
203.00

1208160000744296 HARSHWARDHAN .
53/8 ANAND VIHAR DURGAPUR 4 DURGAPUR 
BURDWAN RANIGANJ NEAR ZOOM SCHOOL 

DURGAPUR DURGAPUR 713204
12.60

1208160000859132 SANTASA KASINATH
2944 12TH CROSS V V MOHALLA  MYSORE 

570002
0.70

1208160000968131
ASHWINI PRAKASH 

JAMBHALE
3 BHARAT SINGH CHAWL T P RD BHANDUP 

WEST S O  MUMBAI 400078
7.00

1208160001540681
LALIT JANKIRAM 

SONAWANE
SHAKUNTALA ASHIYANA CLASSI SANGAVI 

DHORE NGR FL-10  PUNE 411027
37.10

1208160001556265 PARVATHY MINI PRADEEP
TC 2 1679 GRA 630 GOWREESAPATTOM 

PATTAM  THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695004
59.50

1208160001611957 AKASH TAYAL
14 GOLDEN AVENUE PHASE 2 ROORKEE ROAD 

MEERUT  MEERUT 250001
2.10

1208160001720728 RAJATH ATHREYA
FLOT G4 NO 30 MAHALAXMI RESIDENCY 7TH 
CROSS ASHOK NAGAR NAVIMUMBAI 400705

70.00

IN30021424328958 ROHAN MARIA
601 TOWER A, IMPERIAL RESIDENCY PEER 
MUCHALLA DHAKOLI, SAS NAGAR MOHAH 

PUNJAB 140603
490.00

IN30021424356578
ARUMUGAVELAN SANKAR 

NARAYANAN

3A ,  CORAL CRYSTAL APARTMENT,  54, NEW 
AVADI ROAD,  KILPAUK  CHENNAI TAMIL 

NADU 600010
3.50

IN30021425025730 MAHESH BHAIRAVKAR
DALVI HOSPITAL NURSES QUARTERS NEAR 
SHIVAJI NAGAR ST STAND SHIVAJI NAGAR  

PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411005
89.60

IN30021425398662 ATANU CHATTERJEE
KOMARPUR,  KOMARPUR,  KETUGRAM,   

BURDWAN WEST BENGAL 713129
14.00

IN30021425532885 BHASHA DWIVEDI
479 BLOCK NO. 2 NEW HOSPITAL ROD 

PRAGATI NAGAR DUNGARPUR,RAJASTHAN 
314001

84.00

IN30021425584481 UPENDRA KUMAR

S/O LATE KAMESHWAR SHARMA M.I.G 244 
NEAR MALAHI PAKRI CHOK PATRAKAR 

NAGAR KANKARBAG PATNA PATNA BIHAR 
800020

259.00

IN30021426012333 ASHOK KUMAR ARHATIA CHHAYA ARHATIA
S 10/6-A2,  MAQBUL ALAM ROAD, DISTRICT 
JAIL KE SAMNE  VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 

221002
350.00



IN30021426320505 C T ISSAC
CHANDRA VIRUTHIL VEEDU, 

THAZHATHANGADI  P O KOTTAYAM  
KOTTAYAM KERALA 686005

85.40

IN30021426332037 RAJESH
F 1235 NEAR MOTHER DAIRY MAGOLPURI A 

BLOCK  DELHI,DELHI 110083
280.00

IN30021426506915 JOHN DAVID BARROW
29 A SUFIPURA CIVIL  LINE BAHRAICH 

HARAICH BAHRAICH  BAHRAICH UTTAR 
PRADESH 271801

2.10

IN30021426567262
LINGUAL CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES PVT LTD

LINGUAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD 
UNIT 909  911 9 FLR TWR 3 BLK D JMD MEGA 
POLIS  SOHNA RD SEC 48 NR IRIS GURGAON 

HARYANA 122001

2100.00

IN30021426640553
JYOTSNABEN NATVARSINH 

BIHOLA

D-201 ARYAN CITY ,  NR VANDEMATARAM 
ICON  VANDEMATARAM ROAD GOTA  

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382481
14.00

IN30021426650057 SANKET PATIL HUF

TROPICAL LAGOON TOWER 2  GHODBUNDER 
ROAD NEAR SARASWATI SCHOOL KAVESAR 
KASARVADAVALI THANE MAHARASHTRA 

400615

199.50

IN30021426672609
VEERA VENKATA 

SATYANARAYANA MAMIDI

H NO 27-5-22  GAVARNAR PETA VIJAYAWADA 
URBAN  VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH 

520002
1400.00

IN30021426795454 D RAGHAVENDRA RAO

5-4-465 ROAD 1 ANDRA KESARI NAGAR B/H 
RAJESWARI SCHOOL OF NURSING 
VANASTHALIPURAM RANGAREDDI 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500070

84.00

IN30021430073993 SRIDHAR  N
108 IYYA STREET   Anna Salai Tamil Nadu 

600002
5.60

IN30021430482243
PADINJAREKKOOTT 

SEKHARAN BHASURAN

PADINJAREKOOTT HOUSE, PUTHUVYPE P O, 
ERNAKULAM DIST  ERNAKULAM KERALA 

682508
312.90

IN30021430991074 VISHAL
762/24, DEV NAGAR, SONIPAT   SONIPAT 

HARYANA 131001
140.00

IN30021432896242 AKSHAY  CHATURVEDI
109,WARD NO 05   BHANDER MADHYA 

PRADESH 475335
11.20

IN30021432906790 SHREYAS SHIVAJI MINDE
SR NO-48/2/1 DNYANESH PARK LANE NO-4   
PIMPALE GURAV MAHARASHTRA 411061

10.50

IN30021432907975 BALWANT  SINGH
SHIV TALKIES CHOWK , TIKRAPARA   BILASPUR 

M. CORP CHHATTISGARH 495001
70.00

IN30021432917315 MUKESH BHIVA NAIK
H. NO. 0500/18 FLAT NO. 304 GOTHIVAL I 
GAON, POST -GHANSOLI  NAVI MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA 400701
9.10

IN30021432952408 PILLI  RAMADEVI
76-10-29 GANDHI BOMMA ROAD 

BHAVANIPU RAMKAMAKOTINPAGAR  
VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH 520012

70.00

IN30021432995826 V  RENGARAJAN
B 207 VIGNESH MANTHRALAYA 

APPARTMENT RAGHAVENDRAPURAM 
SRIRANGAM  TIRCHY TAMIL NADU 620006

35.00

IN30021433028176
NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN  

RATHINAVEL

S/O,RATHINAVEL 99B1 KUTHIRAIKARANOOR 
KATTU VALAVUBANAPURAM  MECHERI 

TAMIL NADU 636453
5.60

IN30021433058620 RUCHI  RANA

FLATE NO 203, TOWER-4, ANSAL ORCHARD 
COUNTY,SECTOR- 115, SANTE MAJRA, LA 

NDRAN, KHARAR, SASNAGAR MOHALI , PUN 
MOHALI PUNJAB 140307

21.00

IN30021433075751
SHYAM KANAKMAL 

GANDHI

FL NO 20 SIDDHI BLDG BHAKTIYUG CHS S NO 
123/A/1/2RAMBAUG NR MIT COLLEGE PAUD 
RD KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411038

7.00

IN30021433105586
SANDEEP BRIJANATH 

BHATT

S/O BRIJNATH BHAT 241 A SANJAY MO RH 
NEAR DR SUDANEYE CLINIC SHASTRI NAG AR 

GANDHINAGAR JAMMUKASHMIR JAMMU 
JAMMU AND KASHMIR 180004

280.00



IN30021433141248 ABHISHEK  AJITHKUMAR

PRANAVAM, ANJAT, POONITHURA 
KOTTARAM ROAD,POONITHURA PO, 

POONITHURA S O, ERNAKULAM, 
KERALA682038 ERNAKULAM KERALA 682038

10.50

IN30021433141545 SREERAJ R J

RAMADY HOUSE, NEAR CHIRIYAPPENNU MAI 
THANAM, CHERAIS.O, CHERAI, ERNAKULAM , 

KERALA, 683514 ERNAKULAM KERALA 
683514

14.00

IN30021433196663
AMOL NANDAKISHOR 

MARATHE
VITTHAL NAGAR MOTHI UMRI   UMARI PR. 

AKOLA MAHARASHTRA 444005
7.00

IN30021433251211
SRINIVASAN  

PARTHASARATHY

158 KAMATCHI AMMAN KOIL STREET BEHIN 
D KAMATCHIAMMAN TEMPLE 

TIRUVANNAMALA I TIRUVANNAMALAI TAMIL 
NADU 606601

294.00

IN30021433290167 SAHAYA XAVIER BRITTO

1/474 ANUMANTHARAYAN KOTTAI PO SUSAI 
PATTI,SINDALAGUNDU, SINDALAGUNDU BA 

LASAMUDRAM, DINDIGUL DINDIGUL 
TAMILNADU 624002

3.50

IN30021433324074
NAGARAJ SRINIVAS 

ACHARYA

C/O SRINIVAS ACHARYA D 506, ARGENTUM 
PBEL CITYPEERANCHERUVU NEAR APPA JU 

NCTION HYDERSHAHKOTE TELANGANA 
500091

7.00

IN30021433430231
VINAY RAMESHBHAI 

PANCHAL
301 SUN NAGAR BINDU SAROVAR ROAD   

SIDHPUR  TOWN GUJARAT 384151
70.00

IN30021433604318 JAYSHREE   KHEMKA
17 19 NEW NO 17 19 A K SAMY NAGAR 1S T 
STREET,KILPAUK CHENNAI  CHENNAI TAMIL 

NADU 600010
35.00

IN30021433664416 NATARAJAN  HEMARAJ
297, BHARATHI NAGAR, CHINNIYAMPALAYA 

M ROAD,JAMBAI,JAMBAI TP , JAMBAI, ER 
ODE ERODE TAMILNADU 638312

17.50

IN30021433678077
SURESHBHAI SHANKARLAL 

KOTHARI

SHRINATH COMPLEX ,A WING ROOM NO-301 
,3RD FLOORDOMBIVALI EAST NEAR MANJUN 

ATH COLLEGE KALYAN MAHARASHTRA 
421201

7.00

IN30021433769472 ISHITA  KHOKHAR
D/O MAHAK SINGH NO F-83 B PATEL NAGA R 

CITY CENTREGIRD R.K PURI GWALIOR  
GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474011

35.00

IN30021433980350 VIVEK RAJESH PANDEY
17,NEW SUBHEDAR LAYOUT AYODHYA 
NAGAR SO AYODHYANAGAR NAGPUR  

NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440024
14.00

IN30021434057417 TANTI HASMUKHBHAI  M
28 NILKAMAL PARK SOCIETY VARACHHA RO 
AD KAPODRANEAR SAGAR SOCIETY B-S SHR 

EEJI SURAT SURAT GUJARAT 395006
10.50

IN30021434079649
THIRUMOORTHY 
RANGANATHAN

29 1ST ST KANNAPPA NAGAR RATHINAPURI 
COIMBATORENORTH RATHINAPURI  
COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641027

6.30

IN30021434245339 MUHAMMED SUHAIL P S

PULIKKAL, PALAPETTY, PERUMBADAPPU VI 
LLEGE,VELIYANKODE, PALAPETTY, MALAPP 

URAM, KERALA 679579 MALAPPURAM 
KERALA 679579

0.70

IN30021434379175 MAHIMA NILESHJI SABOO

W/O NILESH SABOO, NEW KRUSHNARPAN CO 
LENY , VTC SAINAGAR PO SAI NAGAR SUB 
DISTRICT AMRAVATI ,DISTRICT AMRAVAT 

AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA 444607

17.50

IN30021434380028 NEETA UMESH SABOO
W/O UMESH SABOO NEW KRUSHNARPAN 

COLE NY SAI NAGAR ,SAI NAGAR AMRAVATI  
AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA 444607

17.50

IN30021434517382 ADITYA DASH
VILLAGE BELGAON RAMKRUSHNA NAGAR 

GAN JAM ODISHA  GANJAM ODISHA 761003
7.00



IN30021434818664
NISHANT PRADEEP 

KAMBLE

152 YERAWADA PUNE NAGAR ROAD 
YERAWAD A SIDDHARTHNAGAR PUNE CITY 
YERWADASI DDHARTH NAGAR SIDDHARTH 
NAGAR PUNE CITY MAHARASHTRA 411006

10.50

IN30021435008023 HARSHIT  CHAUDHARY
SAHANPUR NAWADA BIJNOR HARGANPUR 
SAJ AULI  BIJNORE UTTAR PRADESH 246733

14.00

IN30021435013017 DEEPSINGH S BISHT

ROOM NO2 ANTHONY CHAWL WESTERN 
EXPRE ES HIGHWAYROAD GHARTANPADA 

OPP GULFA M HOTEL DAHISAR EAST 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400068

9.80

IN30021435025347 VRINDA  DINESH

W/O DINESH PARAMESWARAN UNIT 14, OZO 
NE RESIDENZAHARALURU MAIN ROAD HARAL 
URU NEAR SJR EAST WOODBANGALORE SOUT 

BANGALORE SOUTH KARNATAKA 560102

16.80

IN30021435076779 PATIL CHAITALI JITENDRA
GAT NO. 95 PLOT NO 27 BLOCK NO 3 SHR EE 
RAM NAGARDADAWADI JALGAON,JALGAON  

JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 425001
3.50

IN30021435078387 KRISHAN  PURI
SAWLDAR, JALOR, RAJASTHAN   JALOR 

RAJASTHAN 343049
0.70

IN30021435220714 SUNEEL RAMESH SHETTY

OMKAR SOCIETY B 103 OMKAR NAGAR 
DOMB IVLI EASTAZADEGAON KALYAN 

TILAKNAGAR AZADEGAON AZADEGAON 
KALYAN MAHARASHTRA 421201

7.00

IN30021435545906 KRINJAL RAJESH MEHTA

501 VANDANA CHS DATTA MANDIR ROAD DA 
HANUKAR WADIKANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 

KA NDIVALI WEST BORIVALIMUMBAI 
SUBURBAN MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067

350.00

IN30021435642185
RASHMIN SURESHBHAI 

LUNAGARIYA

AMRUTDHARA, RANCHHOD NAGAR SOCIETY, 
KADVABHANUROAD, RAJKOT  RAJKOT 

GUJARAT 360003
52.50

IN30021435817074 SUBRAMANIAM  SUBASH

14/30 SATHYA NAGAR, SUBRAMANIAMPALAY 
AM, COIMBATORENORTH,GNANAMMBIKAI 
MIL LS, COIMBATORE NORTH,COIMBATORE 

COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641029

21.00

IN30021435887483 M N CHAITRA NAIDU
D/O M NARAYAN 58 1ST CROSS, J K PURA M 
VINAYAKANAGAR BANGALORE SOUTH ADUG 
ODI BANGALORE SOUTH KARNATAKA 560030

206.50

IN30021435914231 M  MAHESWARI

W/O MATHESWARAN, 14/358B1, 
RAMALINGA NAGAR,PILLANALLUR, 
RASIPURAM, GURUS AMIPALAYAM, 

NAMAKKAL RASIPURAM TAMIL NADU 637403

70.00

IN30021436075519 UMADEBI  BAID

W/O BHAWARLAL BAID, 11 SOHAG APPT BL 
OCK - BSAHABAGAN OPP DAV SCHOOL JYAN 

GRA RAJARHAT GOPALPURM NORTH 24 
PARG NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 

WEST BENG 700059

350.00

IN30021436105157
CHOUDHARI AMOL 

GOVIND

GOVIND CHAUDHARI CHAWL HOUSE NO 142 
A KALYAN ROADNEAR TULJA BHAVANI MAND 

IR PIPE LINE BHIWANDIDANDEKARWADI 
THANE MAHARASHTRA 421302

14.00

IN30021436565974 NEERU

W/O RAJENDER KUMAR HOUSE NUMBER 163 
WARD NUMBER 9ASSANDH SANATAN 
DHARM M ANDIR ASSANDH ASSANDH 
SANATAN DHARM ASSANDH HARYANA 

132039

140.00

IN30021436740564 AAMIR  IQBAL
S/O Firoz Akhtar narainapur  Ramnaga r 

Ramnagar  Ramnagar Bihar 845106
87.50



IN30021437011447 SHAILENDRA  SINGH

S/O Rajendra Singh hariyasar house w ard 19 
bankcolony dinar cinema road Hanumangarh 
TownHanumangarh bank col Hanumangarh 

Town Rajasthan 335513

245.00

IN30021437139856 EKTA  RANA
531 NEAR GOVERMENT SCHOOL MUKHMEL 

PU R NORTH WESTDELHI  DELHI DELHI 
110036

210.00

IN30021437245918 MEGHA
H NO 12 KHAIRA ROAD CHAUHAN ENCLAVE 

SHYAM VIHARNAGAFGARH SOUTH WEST 
DELH I DELHI DELHI 110043

1.40

IN30021437338114
SHITAL HIMANSHUKUMAR 

SHAH

HIMANSHUKUMAR, E-309, SOHANG HILL, O 
PP AKRUTITOWNSHIP, NAROL, AHMEDABAD 
CITY, AHMEDABAD, NAROL,GUJARAT, 3824 

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382405

84.00

IN30021437353198 TARUN  KUMAR

S/O RAJINDER HNO 358 STATE BANK STRE ET 
SAMANA TEHSAMANA DISTT PATIALA SA 
MANA SAMANA PATIALA PUNJAB147101 

SAMANA PUNJAB 147101

2.80

IN30021437462661 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV

S/O KAMALA PRASAD YADAV GRAM-
AHAMADP URMACHHLISHAHR MACHHALI 
SHAHAR  MACHHLISHAHR UTTAR PRADESH 

222143

49.00

IN30021437714260
THULASIMANI  

SATHISHKUMAR

S/O Thulasimani 3 PERUNDURAI KANDAMP 
ALAYAMPERIYATHOTTAM Perundurai Perun 

durai KANDAMPALAYAM 
Karumandisellipalayam Tamil Nadu 638052

2.10

IN30021437951394 SNIGDHA  DUTTA
2/45 SUKANTA PALLY WEST AMRAI DURGAP 

UR STEELPROJECT BARDDHAMAN  
DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL 713203

70.00

IN30021439020508
GOWTHAMRAJ  

EASWARAN

S/O EASWARAN 73/6 PUTHUMARIYAMMAN 
KO VIL EARIKADUVAZHAPADI EARIKADU  

AYOTHIAPATTINAM TAMIL NADU 636103
7.00

IN30021439211530 RUBY  THAMPI

W/O THAMPI MATHEW F- 182 BLOCK- F-64 - 
C/8 SECTOR40 NEAR SAI BABA MANDIR 
NOIDA NEAR SAI BABA MANDIR NOIDA 

UTTAR PRADESH 201301

24.50

IN30023910323267 THRESIAMMA C. JOSEPH
NO 61, FEDERAL GARDENS PULINCHODU 

ALWAYE COCHIN 683101
3010.00

IN30023910363545 JANARDHANAN NAIR K R
ANIL NIVAS CHANNANIKADU KOTTAYAM 

KOTTAYAM 686533
420.00

IN30023910575023 ANTONY JOHN
KOITHARA HOUSE ST.JOSEPH CHURCH ROAD 
KADAVANTHARA COCHIN   KERALA 682020

1050.00

IN30023910681507 SUNANDA BAI.P
8/216 SOUTH CHERLAI MATTANCHERRY 

KOCHI 682002
581.00

IN30023910696972 JASMIN K K
SOUPARNIKA PANORAMA NAGAR MARADU  

ERNAKULAM KERALA 682304
11.20

IN30023910748386 SYED SHAHID LATIF
ROAD NO 10, 8.2.623 BANJARA HILLS BAITUL 

NALAM HYDERABAD 500034
700.00

IN30023910903400 KURUVILLA K C SUSAN KURUVILLA
KAYALATH HOUSE 33/67, PRETHIBHA ROAD, 

PADIVATTOM, EDAPALLY P O COCHIN 682024
140.00

IN30023911014115 SUSHEELA
8 1 43A SRI LAXMI L L R MARG POST 

KUNJIBETTU UDUPI CMC KUNJIBETTU UDUPI 
KARNATAKA 576102

175.00

IN30023911249515 PRAVEEN RAJU
KADAVATHUSSERY MULLATHUVALAPPU 

THIRUVAMPADY P O ALAPPUZHA 688002
19.60

IN30023911329136 JAMUNA.B.K

NO 148, GOKUL NILAYAM 4TH CROSS 5TH 
MAIN RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD 

BHUVANESHWARI LAYOUT BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560037

14.00

IN30023911461423 B SATHYANARAYANA
7/97/1 MADHURAPURI ROAD NO 5 DILKUSH 

NAGAR RENGAREDDY HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA 500060

52.50



IN30023911530560 DONCY P JOHN
PADIKKAPPARAMBIL BHAGATSINGH ROAD 
SOUTH END THYKKOODAM VYTTILA, KOCHI 

682019
70.00

IN30023911601858 REXLINE ANITA FERNANDO
NO.683, BEML LAYOUT THUBARAHALLI 

RAMAGUNDANA HALLI POST BANGALORE 
560066

280.00

IN30023911620608 J B PARIMALA
103 CAR STREET BELLARY  BELLARY 

KARNATAKA 583101
420.00

IN30023911627439 BINDU JACOB DAISY JACOB
PAINUTHARA EDAPPALLY EDAPPALLY COCHIN 

682024
0.70

IN30023911803568 VIVEK KAMATH V
SUKRUTH H NO 41/2462 SOUTH JANATHA 
ROAD KARANAKODAM THAMMANAM P O 

ERNAKULAM 682032
1400.00

IN30023912002907 BABU M K
MANGAT HOUSE NJARAKKAT ROAD 

PERUVARAM WEST NORTH PARAVOOR  P O 
PARAVOOR 683513

15.40

IN30023912097269 SREEKUMAR R
LAKSHI VILAS EAST KADUNGALLOOR U C 

COLLEGE P O ALUVA 683102
140.00

IN30023912112382 SIYAD P P
PERUMBILLY HOUSE NEAR WATER WORKS 

ALUVA ERNAKULAM 683101
10.50

IN30023912117354 PRAKASH TAHILRAMANI P O BOX 5249 DUBAI UAE UAE 100000 1190.00

IN30023912178458 ARVIND KUMAR KHULLAR
C 20 KIDWAI NAGAR(EAST) DELHI DELHI 

110023
35.00

IN30023912341029 C  V RAMAKRISHNAN
UNITY COMPLEX BLDG NO 1 A WING FLAT  

NO  55      P  G   ROAD MALAD (W)    MUMBAI 
400064

252.00

IN30023912439029 K JOSEPH JACOB MARGARET JACOB POST BOX NO 4048 ABU DHABI UAE  0 350.00

IN30023912537524
SHANKARACHARYA R 

PUROHIT
PLOT NO 30/B CHATANYA NAGAR M C L 

ROAD GOKUL ROAD HUBLI 580028
17.50

IN30023912552444
JUSTIN KONOORAN 

AUGUSTHY
NEELEESWARAM KALADY ALUVA 

ERNAKULAM KERALA 683574
280.00

IN30023912558247 JOHN THOMAS V
VADAKEPEEDIKA HOUSE NEAR RAILWAY 

STATION KALLETTUMKARA  ALUR THRISSUR 
KERALA 680683

3.50

IN30023912639843 NAJEESH M
PADINHARE CHETTUKUZHIYIL MEKKUNNU 

(PO) PERINGALAM THALASSERY 670675
24.50

IN30023912682693 DEEPU V
QTR NO.B 43/170 HNL COLONY NEWS PRINT 

NAGAR KOTTAYAM 686616
578.20

IN30023912695359 RAJMOHAN THAMPI
55/1277, SARAVANA, HNO  817 SANKAR 

NAGAR KAIMANAM TRIVANDRUM 695040
70.00

IN30023912804888 SUNIL RAGHAVANUNNI
INFRA  MEDOWS  42 ANJIKATHU   ROAD CSEZ   

P  O     KAKKANAD ERNAKULAM 682037
35.00

IN30023912929175
DHANANJAY YADAVRAO 

SARODE
SARODE NIWAS BELA DISUAZA ROAD JAIL 

ROAD NASHIK ROAD 422101
56.00

IN30023912970134
DIPTI DATTARAM 

MAYEKAR

2/26-A B-LUIS MANSION, M H NO.436 
SWATANTRAVEER SAVARKAR MARG (W) 

MUMBAI 400025
37.80

IN30023912984726
RAPHAEL GEORGE 

MAMBILLY

MAMBILLY CARBORANDUM ROAD 
KALAMASSERY, DEV.PLOT P O ERNAKULAM 

683109
7.00

IN30023912988895 DIPTI SENGUPTA
MONDALGATHI KHARMATH NEAR ANUPAMA 
HSG COMPL P.O-AIR PORT KOLKATA 700052

35.00

IN30023912991445
PRASANTH 

RAMAKRISHNAN NAIR

FLAT 23 BLDG 655 ROAD 816 BLOCK 308 
MANAMA ALQUDAYBIYAH BAHRAIN OTHER 

100000
105.00

IN30023913017433 ARUN SANKAR
UTHIRAKULATH HOUSE MEENACHIL 

KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686589
7.00

IN30023913033639 GEORGE PAUL
CHEMPALAKUNNEL KURIANAD P O 

KURIANAD PALA 686636
19.60

IN30023913140107 VASUDEV GOUR
H.NO.49.587/3/1/2 BEHIND PUSPA ARCADE, 

NEAR SHETTY FUN JUNCTION, GULBARGA 
585101

70.00

IN30023913143139 GOPAKUMAR K
35 885 B,ATHIRA N.JANATHA ROAD 

PALARIVATTOM KOCHI 682025
7.00



IN30023913148698 BEENA GEORGE
PARAYADIYIL PINNAKKANAD KALAKETTY 
KONDOOR KOTTAYAM KERALA 686508

559.30

IN30023913201054 THOMAS CHACKO LUCY THOMAS
MANAMEL CHETHIPUZHA KOTTAYAM 

KERALA 686106
875.00

IN30023913226985 GIA MATHAI KANDATHIL
MAMBILLY HOUSE NR CARBORANDUM 

JUNCTION KALAMASSERY DEVELOPMENT 
PLOT P O KOCHI 683109

66.50

IN30023913314889 THOMAS K V
KUNNAKKAT HOUSE CHEMPONODA P O 

CALICUT KOZHIKODE 673528
10.50

IN30023913435882 JOBIN GEORGE
VAZHAPPANADIYIL CHIRAKKADAVU P O 

KANJIRAPALLY KOTTAYAM KERALA 686520
84.00

IN30023913527888 AJAY NIGAM
A-18,NISAR VILLA AMINA COMPOUND 
MANVELPADA ROAD VIRAR (E) THANE 

401303
18.90

IN30023913701544 SINDHU I S
POURNAMI T C 21/1900   ELANKOM LANE 
NEDUMKAD  KARAMANA TRIVANDRUM 

695002
70.00

IN30023913739379 SARATH CHANDRAN P T
SRI CHITHIRA OPP.KOYILI HOSPTAL 
PALLIKUNNU  P O KANNUR 670004

28.00

IN30023913740943 RAVINDRAN M K
MECHARAPAT HOUSE PANDAVATH ROAD 

MOTHER THERASA LANE,MARADU  PO 
ERNAKULAM 682304

16.10

IN30023913769486
PADMAKUMAR  

RAVINDRAN  PILLAI
RAVINDRA VILASAM KARAVALLOOR P O 

KOLLAM KOLLAM 691314
143.50

IN30023913798284 NIDHISH R
KALARENJINI KALLIASSERY KALLIASSERY 

KANNUR 670562
7.00

IN30023913854523 MANOJ PA
PUNNARA VEEDU ELIKKATTOOR P O 

PIRAVANTHOOR KOLLAM KERALA 689696
14.00

IN30023913896841 THANKACHAN K J
SHARATH HOUSE SOUTH GATE POST VAIKOM 

KOTTAYAM 686142
17.50

IN30023913936295
CHALLA VENKATA 

RATNAMMA

C/O K N DIVAKARAN  FINANCE MANAGER 
DABAE BERKELEY TRAD CO PO BOX 4743 

POSTAL CODE 13048 SAFAT    KUWAIT 13048
17500.00

IN30023914011938 GULAPALA GUNAMMA
25-3-1770 NETHAJI NAGAR, 1STSTREET 

PODALAKUR ROAD NELLORE 524004
560.00

IN30023914054325
VENKATRAMANA 

SHANIYARA DEVADIGA
GULMI BELALKANDA POST MUTTALLI TQ 

BHATKAL BHATKAL 581320
7.00

11479 SOBHANA KUMARI N
JYOTHIS, V P MARAKKAR ROAD EDAPPALLY 

TOLL KERALA 682024
2016.00

115651 SARITA SINGH
FLAT NO K-304 SR NO.20/21,LAXMINAGAR 

DHANORI PUNE 411015
1470.00

115706 SARITA SINGH
FLAT NO. K-304 SR NO.20/21 ,LAXMI NAGAR 

DHANORI PUNE 411015
1400.00

27813 SENTHIL KUMAR S
1990, TRICHY ROAD SINGANALLUR 

COIMBATORE  641 018  641018
1575.00

27842 SENTHIL KUMAR S
1990, TRICHY ROAD SINGANALLUR 

COIMBATORE  641 018  641018
525.00

37823 PUSHPA
FLAT NO.203-A GH-60 SECTOR 20 

PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109
3150.00

46709 LATHARANI K
MANAGER, MARKETING BHARAT 

ELECTRONICS LTD NANDAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI 600089

3150.00

49443 NIRMAL KUMAR DHAR
NO.19 (OLD NO.6) P.JAYARAMA CHETTY ST.  

VELLORE (VLR DIST) 632004
1050.00

53636 SALOMY DANIEL
H.NO. 549/II KUNNPRAMBU ROAD 

VAAZHAKKALA COCHIN 682021
2100.00

87322 SANKARI R
134 C SIVASAKTHI APARTMENTS BHASKAR 

COLONY SECOND STREET VIRUGAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI 600092

42.00

93214 SHANMUGASUNDARAM A SANKARI R
134C SIVASAKTHI APARTMENTS BHASKAR 

COLONY SECOND STREET VIRUGAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI 600092

42.00

96167 NIKHIL DHINGRA
565-566 DOUBLE STOREY NEW RAJINDER 

NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110060
3500.00



IN30001110244116 AJIT JOSHI VIDYA AJIT JOSHI
CITY CLINIC MADHAV PUR HUBLI HUBLI 

580020
700.00

IN30002010964486 BURADA SRINIVASU
C/O DTDC COURIER D NO 1-8-8A BUNGLOWS 
NO 4 NEW RAILWAY COLONY CANTONMENT 

VIZIANAGARAM VIJAYAWADA 535003
35.00

IN30002011185686 HEMANT S MEHTA
414 BLOCK 5 SKYLINE CITY APT CHANDRA 
LAYOUT BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560072

490.00

IN30002011461606 VIRENDER KUMAR
BLOCK NO 2013 HOUSE NO 18 SECTOR 32 C  

CHANDIGARH 160030
7.70

IN30007910302560 A  MOHANASUANDARAM
NO.  15 -  A,  BHARATHI  NAGAR 

AMMANPALAYAM,  ANUPPERPALAYAM 
TIRUPUR TAMIL NADU 641608

1.40

IN30009510116787 Sivasankara Reddy
No 128, 5th Main Road Jayamahal Extn  

Bangalore 560046
5250.00

IN30009510970353 Birendra Nath Das 38, Church Street   BANGALORE 560001 2100.00

IN30009511059070 Surendra Kumar Baid
54 Raja Peery Mohan Road, Flat No 301, PO 

Uttarpara Hooghly 712258
84.00

IN30009511647782 F6 Finserve Pvt Ltd
LG 19/20 City Center DLF City M G Road 

Gurgaon 122001
35.00

IN30009511684674 Kiran M M
898/2nd Floor 80 Feet Main Road 6th Block, 

Koramangala Bangalore 560095
1.40

IN30009511896353
Pradeep Kumar Madattadu 

Bhaskar
13 153 Madhusudhan Nagar Malkajagiri 

Secundrabad  Hyderabad 500047
0.70

IN30011810166325 MEENA KAPOOR
10173/15/2 ABDUL AZIZ ROAD KAROL BAGH 

NEW DELHI 110007
420.00

IN30011810675000 ANIL KUMAR TRIVEDI
RZ B 24 GURUDWARA ROAD MAHAVIR 

ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110045
7.70

IN30011810677803 DEEPAK VASUDEVA
50 ISHWAR COLONY POLO GRAND DELHI 

110009
233.10

IN30011810773574 HARMIT KAUR I 15  LAJPAT NAGAR III NEW DELHI 110024 45.50

IN30011810977036
SUPREET INDER KAUR 

JOSH
CH NO 12 TESHIL BUILDING TISHAZARI COURT 

DELHI 110054
1078.00

IN30011811044256 SURESH KUMAR
HOUSE NO B-86 WZ-MANSARAM PARK 

UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110059
210.00

IN30011811352309 UJALA DEVI
18/541 INDIRA NAGAR SECTOR 18 UTTAR 

PRADESH LUCKNOW 226016
28.00

IN30012610016068 HARNAM SINGH ASHOK SINGH AMAR SINGH J -255 PAHARPUR ROAD CALCUTTA   700024 525.00

IN30012610281168
CHANDRAKANT BHOGILAL 

THAKKAR

MADHUBEN 
CHANDRAKANT 

THAKKAR

2 A NEHA APPARTMENTS R C DUTT ROAD 
BARODA  390007

350.00

IN30014210237220 PRATIMA PRASAD
151, GUJRAT COLONY CHAS,BOKARO BIHAR  

827013
2100.00

IN30014210266110 MAMTA GUPTA
KRISHAN KUMAR 

AGGARWAL
1/560 G T RD SHAH DARA DELHI  110032 3717.00

IN30015910917635 PAUL JOSE
KASTURI KANNAIAH NO 237 3RD CROSS 1ST 

MAIN 1ST BLOCK 1ST FLOOR KORAMANGALA 
JAKKASANDRA BANGALORE 560034

91.00

IN30016710067156 SRINIVAS RATHOD
ROBERT BOSCH INDIA LTD GOLD HILL SQUARE 

690 HOSUR ROAD, BOMMANAHALLI 
BANGALORE 560068

105.00

IN30018310489004 RENU AGARWAL P K AGARWAL
M 8/12 DLF PHASE II GURGAON HARYANA 

INDIA 122002
35.00

IN30018311925149 NALINI ASHVIN SHAH
ASHVIN DHIRAJLAL 

SHAH

11 8 APPORVA VRINDAVAN SOCIETY N S 
MANKIKAR MARG SION CHUNABHATTI 

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400022
3.50

IN30018313179125 ALICE THOMAS
TYPE IV 41 CENTRAL GOVT QUARTERS NORTH 

WEST MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI 110021
73.50

IN30018313382287 ANURAG  BADERIA
203 / 204 KOTWALI WARD SUBHASH TALKIES 
ROAD KOTWALI JABALPUR JABALPUR 482001

29.40



IN30018313566119 VINAY  KUMAR
FLAT NO. 659 METRO VIEW APARTMENTS 
SECTOR - 13  POCKET - B  DWARKA NEW 

DELHI 110075
8.40

IN30020610703502 JYOTI GUPTA AMITABH GUPTA
5C - 2 RAJ NARAIN ROAD CIVIL LINES DELHI 

110054
192.50

IN30020610887967 DAL CHAND I - 4/135 SECTOR - 16 ROHINI DELHI 110085 91.00

IN30020610941396 SATISH KUMAR GOEL
5216 DLF PHASE -4 GURGAON HARYANA 

122002
700.00

IN30021410111524 JAYA THAWANI
B-34 SATELLITE CENTRE PREMCHAND NAGAR 

VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380015
56.00

IN30021410194602 D V N MURALIDHAR
8-2-610/68/A LINK ROAD BANJARA HILL 

HYDERABAD 500034
140.00

IN30021410207049 SURINDER KUMAR BA-135B JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 910.70

IN30021410891300 MALTI KAMLAKAR THOPTE
B 11 SEA CASTLE AGASHI BAZAR PETH ROAD 

AGASHI VIA VIRAR 401301
875.00

IN30021411158034 MEETA BHATIA
B 45 ANAND NAGAR JUHU TARA ROAD  

MUMBAI 400054
280.00

IN30021411202896 VINOD NARAYANRAO BARI
1 KARANATAKA BN NCC II ND FLOOR P U 

BLDG MG ROAD BANGALORE 560001
126.00

IN30021411437426 RAKESH REDDY KORIPALLY
VILLA 20, KUSHAL SERENE, DEVARYAMJAL, 

SHAMEERPET, RANGAREDDY, 
HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH 500014

7.00

IN30021411884917 B A RAMESH KUMAR
NO 26/1 7TH CROSS RAMANJANEYA STREET 

7TH CROSS HANUMANTHNAGAR 
BANGALORE,KARNATAKA 560019

350.00

IN30021411914452
RITABEN PRAFULKUMAR 

SHAH
302  RISHIKESH APT DILIP NAGAR TIN BATTI 

NANI DAMAN DAMAN 396210
70.00

IN30021411914500
SANJAY HARIBHAI 

MORZARIA
3  ON HOTEL WESTERN N.H. NO 8 BALITHA 

VIA VAPI VALSAD 396191
350.00

IN30021412014669 VINAY C RAJE
3 A 1 N M M SOCIETY MUMBAI PUNE ROAD 

KALWA WEST  THANE MAHARASHTRA 
400605

9.80

IN30021412112666 VIDYA DEBI CHOWDHURY
6 ANNADA NEOGI LANE BAGH BAZAR  

KOLKATA 700003
7.00

IN30021412320608 JAMIE KURIEN
KALARICKAL HOUSE K K ROAD 

CHEMBUMUKKU B M C P O THRIKKAKARA  
COCHIN KERALA 682021

52.50

IN30021412329560 SUCHANDRA DAM
NO 13 ACHARYA NAGAR GOVANDI   MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA 400088
140.00

IN30021412562121
VIJAYKUMAR BAIJANATHJI 

JAJU
SANJAY CLINIC PARLI VAIJNATH  DIST BEED 

431515
35.00

IN30021413222413 SURINDER KUMAR BHATIA
347/17 B NEW KARTAR NAGAR  LUDHIANA 

141001
140.00

IN30021413256018 SANJAY WAMAN SAWANT
T 1 359 B P T BLOCK NO 18 PART 2 B 

NADKARNI PARK WEST WADALA EAST 
MUMBAI 400037

70.00

IN30021414056209 JAMES DAVIS
NO.3 GOLMURI ROAD TINPLATE COLONEY 

,NEAR GOLF GROUND P.O GOLMURI 
JAMSHEDPUR 831003

210.00

IN30021414366238
PUSHPA MANAKCHAND 

BOTHRA

B 11 SUKHDAYAK CHS J B NAGAR NEAR 
POLICE CHOWKI J B NAGAR ANDHERI EAST  

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400059
7.00

IN30021414625448 VINAYAK B JOSHI

C/O KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD UNIT 
KOTAK SECURITIES LTD KOTAK INFINITY BLDG 

NO 21 6TH FLR ZONE IV CUSTODY SER. 
INFINITY PARK MALAD (E) MUMBAI 400097

700.00

IN30021414750346 SULIBHAVI R C
NO 19/C NARAYANPETH RAMDURG   

RAMDURG KARNATAKA 591123
20.30

IN30021415611419
ASHVINI SADANAND 

PANDE

C O A D DESAI 1141 E FLAT NO A6 
NARASHNHA APPT RAJARAMPURI ROAD 

SYKES EXTENSION KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 
416008

7.00

IN30021416387611 HITEN PAREKH
178 B/6,  BAZAR ROAD KOCHI CORPORATION  

ERNAKULAM KERALA 682002
7.00



IN30021416442542 CHATAR SINGH
H NO-442 MOHALLA-JAATPATTI, VILL-SOTAI 

P/O FATEHPUR BILLOCH TEHSIL-
BALLABHGARH FARIDABAD HARYANA 121004

49.00

IN30021416538135 ANANT WAMAN PAGE
FLAT NO B-4,  AMRITESH SOCIETY MH 214 

NARAYAN PETH  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
411030

3.50

IN30021416552944 ABHAY ANANT KALE MEDHA ABHAY KALE
FLAT NO 3 ADITYA APARTMENT LANE NO 2 
SHAHU COLONY S NO 10/3 KARVE NAGAR  

PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411029
133.00

IN30021416668574
KRISHNAMURTHY D 

MULGUND
SIDDHAROODHA NAGAR   HUBLI KARNATAKA 

580024
105.00

IN30021417050828
VYANKATESH 

RAMCHANDRA DRAVID
302 RASTAPETH TALUKA PUNE CITY   PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA 411011
4.20

IN30021417083246 SUSHAMA KUMARI SINGH
QR NO A- 10 OHC NEAR VIDHAN SABHA POST 

DHURWA RANCHI  RANCHI JHARKHAND 
834004

32.90

IN30021417342504 K S R DURAIKANNU
NO,  120 V. O. C STREET   PANRUTI TAMIL 

NADU 607106
87.50

IN30021417371975 ABHASH NARAYAN SINGH
SRB 52D SHIPRA RIVIERA GHAZIABAD 

INDRAPURAM  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 
201014

308.00

IN30021417801910
SUDARSHAN KUMAR 

KUTHIALA
2961 BERNICE DRIVE JACKSONVILLE 

JACKSONVILLE 32257 FLORIDA U S A   999999
4200.00

IN30021418014216 CHANDRA SEKHAR VOHRA
VOHRA BROTHERS NEAR UBI BRANCH 

SEVOKE ROAD SILIGURI DARJEELING  SILIGURI 
WEST BENGAL 734001

647.50

IN30021418071554 PURSHOTAM TIWARI

FLAT NO 14 PANCHRATNA RENUKA SOCIETY 
REST CAMP ROAD NEAR KENDRIYA 

VIDYALAYA NO 01 DEVI MANDIR DEVLALI 
NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422401

91.00

IN30021418077326 SANGITA A SHARMA
2007-15 2ND SIDDAVERAPPA LAYOUT NEAR 

BIET COLLEGE DAVAGERE  BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 577004

3.50

IN30021418086103 SURESHKUMAR B SHARMA
1103 SIDDHIVINAYAK RESIDENCY PLOT NO 18 

SECTOR 20 KHARGHAR NEAR SHIP CHOWK 
NAVIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 410210

0.70

IN30021418232217
PURVODAYE BUILDERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED
85 M G ROAD   BANGALORE KARNATAKA 

560001
1750.00

IN30021418625618 RAHUL H
KALHARA  KUMBHAM KOODALI PO 

THALASSERY  KANNUR KERALA 670592
7.00

IN30021418777348
KHAVADIYA DEEPESH 

NATVARBHAI

ROOM NO 639 NUTAN NAGAR S V ROAD 
NEAR POLICE CHOUKI DAVLAT NAGAR 

BORIVALI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400066
2.10

IN30021418990176
DUSHYANT BIPINBHAI 

PATEL

245 - HARIOM NAGAR NEAR WATER TANK 
VALLABH VIDYA NAGAR  ANAND GUJARAT 

388120
70.00

IN30021419131971
OBEROI THERMIT PRIVATE 

LIMITED
D-33 SEC-59   NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301 5682.60

IN30021419192573 K K VIMALKARUPPANNAN
62 KANDASAMY STREET KARUNGALPALAYAM   

ERODE TAMIL NADU 638003
35.00

IN30021419246660 SNEHA KUMARI
FLAT NO 05 SHIVAM APARTMENT SRI RAM 
VATIKA CHANKYAPURI CHIRA CHAS CHAS  

BOKARO JHARKHAND 827013
210.00

IN30021419273726 OMPAL YADAV
SAIKRIPA FOODS SERVICES PVT LTD 156 MBP 

PARK MIDC SEC 2 MAHAPE NAVI MUMBAI 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400710

9.10

IN30021419462115
BAGAVE ABHISHEK 

MADHUKAR

A/13 4TH FLOOR,SUNFLOWER SOCIETY, 
KANVINOE GYM NEAR ACHALKAR 

COMPOUND, PENDSE NAGAR,DOMBIVALI 
EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA 421201

16.10



IN30021419689447 PRAVEEN KUMAR
H.NO 14 NORTH CITY SECTOR 3 PART 2 

BEHIND BUNIYAD PLAY SCHOOL  REWARI 
HARYANA 123401

7.00

IN30021419729728 N GAJANANARAO PESHVE
49 NEW KANTHARAJ URS ROAD K M LAYOUT 
2ND CROSS BASAVESWARANAGAR  MYSORE 

KARNATAKA 570009
280.00

IN30021419781100
NILIMA RAGHUNATH 

YEMUL

GAGAN GALAXY CO OP HSG SOC 612 F 
NO.302 BLDGE M YARD BIBVEWADI  PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA 411037
770.00

IN30021419825333 VIJAY VASANT DOLAS

BLDG NO 03,  SUNDER DARSHAN, COMPLEX 
401,  4TH FLR NEAR NEW PETROL PUMP,  

MIRA RD EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA 
401107

1.40

IN30021420187155
HARESH MOHANBHAI 

GOTI

A/104,  RAASHMI KIRAN APARTMENT KAMAL 
PARK SOC.2 KAPODRA  SURAT GUJARAT 

395006
0.70

IN30021420321345
PEEYUSH RAM 
BHUGAONKAR

OPP PATWARDHAN HIGH SCHOOL SITABUIDI 
NAGPUR  NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440012

7.00

IN30021420598711 SEEMA NIKHIL PATIL
PRATAP CHOUK,  JUNE KHED JUNEKHED   

SANGLI MAHARASHTRA 416313
140.00

IN30021420627103 PREM UDAY PARIKH

A-1/557 JAL KIRAN CHS,  SECTOR 5, SHRI HARI 
MARG,  OPP SANSKAR SCHOOL, CHARKOP,  
KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 

400067

1.40

IN30021420631603 KAPIL PATIDAR
BUNGLOW NO-16 1ST FLR KALPATRU SOC 
PART 1 MIRA AMBIKA RD,  NARANPURA  

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380013
1.40

IN30021420695512
MOHAMMED RAZZAK 

PASHA

H NO- 3-53 VELMULA 
RAMACHANDRAPURAM MANDALAM 

MUTHANGI  MEDAK ANDHRA PRADESH 
502300

0.70

IN30021420817417 RAJAN PRAKASH
BAIDAVLI NAKHATPUR GHAZIPUR   GHAZIPUR 

UTTAR PRADESH 233226
2.10

IN30021420829949
MUKESHBHAI MANUBHAI 

HIRPARA

32 SADHANA SOCIETY NR. PANCHVATI 
SOCIETY NAVA NARODA AHMADABAD CITY  

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382350
7.70

IN30021421073680
SANJAY KANTILAL 

CHOTARA

DALDAVADI AREA ZARU ROAD PREM VADI BH 
RAJA KAPADIDADA TEMPLE  ANJAR GUJARAT 

370110
7.70

IN30021421289599 NAVNEET KUMAR SINGH
HATIYA GAIRWAH   GAIRWAH UTTAR 

PRADESH 223103
17.50

IN30021421316482 BHAWNA SADANA
SHOP 56 OUTRAM LINE G T B NAGAR DELHI  

DELHI DELHI 110009
2.10

IN30021421387045 AMRESH SINGH
SAKET BLDG -F FLAT NO- 505 DOKMANDI, 

ROAD  SILVASSA DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 
396230

105.00

IN30021421414441 MUKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
94,  KRISHNA STRIT SANTVARI ROAD L/M. 

SANT SEVAK PUBLIC SCHOOL LANE  KANPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH 208011

7.00

IN30021421536178
PARAMEL AYYAPPAN 

MURALIDHARAN

MASMARAM,  PARAMEL HOUSE 
PURANATTUKARA P.O  THRISSUR KERALA 

680551
80.50

IN30021421541562 NEERAJ KUMAR

S/O BHAIRO PRASAD,  399 BAHADURGANJ 
ROAD HANUMAN MANDIR,  HANUMAN 

NAGAR BHITI MAUNATH BHANJAN DISTT. 
MAU MAUNATH BHANJAN UTTAR PRADESH 

275101

70.00

IN30021421659944 N PONNUSAMY
D NO 5/205,  ARTHANARIPALAYAM 

PARAMATHI VELUR NADANDAI  NAMAKKAL 
TAMIL NADU 637206

0.70

IN30021421761035 KUSHAL JETWANI
6-160 AJIT NAGAR STREET NO-1 NABHA   

PATIALA PUNJAB 147201
0.70

IN30021421766084 VINEETH I B
IROMPILLI HOUSE,  ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

ERNAKULAM,  ELAMKUNNAPUZHA KERALA  
ERNAKULAM KERALA 682503

3.50



IN30021421977422 DHARSHAN KUMAR S
3228 4TH CROSS SOLLAPURADAMMA 
LAYOUT SUNKADAKAITE  BANGALORE 

KARNATAKA 560091
0.70

IN30021422078279 ANKIT SANTOSH SHARMA
15A/8 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY MORI ROAD 

MAHIM  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400016
7.70

IN30021422438542 PRIYAM PUROHIT
7/2 M I G SANT KABIR NAGAR NANAKHEDA   

UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH 456001
70.00

IN30021422722844 ROHIT SHIVABHAI BUTANI
A-301 SHAKTI APARTMENT A RAMKUNWAR 

THAKUR MARG DAHISAR-EAST  MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400068

2.80

IN30021423013550 BINDU T
D/O SEEEVALSLA PANICKER PD THACHERIL 

NEAR NSS OFFICE MULAVUKAD ERNAKULAM  
ERNAKULAM KERALA 682504

0.70

IN30021423664081 RAJAGOPALAN R

302 BUILDING NO-20, 14TH A MAIN ROAD 
HAL 2ND STAGE BANGALORE NORTH 

BANGALORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 
560008

171.50

IN30021423733260 NAVEEN KUMAR C
S/O CHOWDAREDDY J.V. JALADENAHALLI   

CHIKKABALLAPUR KARNATAKA 563125
6.30

IN30021423902651 RAJAMOHAN NATARAJAN
58/49A/3 2ND STREET AJEEZCOLONY   

TIRUVANNAMALAI TAMIL NADU 606601
0.70

IN30023914183866 UNNIKRISHNAN M A
PADMAVILASOM BUNGALOW VEDIVACHAN 
COIL (VIA) BALARAMAPURAM TRIVANDRUM 

695501
24.50

IN30023914212391
JAISHREE RAVINDRA 

GHANEKAR
D-08 ONGC COLONY PANVEL  RAIGAD NAVI 

MUMBAI 410221
1.40

IN30023914283974 LINGACHARY A E
NO 148 HEMAVATHINAGAR 2ND MAIN 3RD 

CROSS HASSAN HASSAN 573201
105.00

IN30023914314079 TOM JOSEPH
PADIYARA NEDUMKUNNAM 

NEDUMKUNNAM P  O KOTTAYAM 686542
29.40

IN30023914375367 SHARI DAS
470/(8/16) SHARINILAYAM NOORNAD 

MAVELIKKARA KERALA 690529
5.60

IN30023914376082 ABDULSALAM P M
PALLITHOTTUNGAL MUTTIL  SOUTH MUTTIL P 

O WAYANAD 673122
14.00

IN30023914387473 SREEKUMAR V
MANGALAPILLY KRISHNALAYAM ELAVOOR 

ERNAKULAM 683572
42.00

IN30023914400249 JITTOS A J
ANIMOOTTIL HOUSE SULTHAN BATHERY 

PUTHENKUNNU ( P O ) WAYANAD 673592
2.80

IN30023914423737 SONY JACOB
THAZHATHEKUDY HOUSE PURAKKADI 

MEENANGADI MYLAMBADY P O WAYANAD 
673591

38.50

IN30023914444573 VINODKUMAR B R
TC 11/1813(3) CRA J20 B J STREET 

CHARACHIRA KOWDIAR P O TRIVANDRUM 
695003

77.00

IN30023914460693 SHILPA YADAV
E - 703,OCEANUS FREESIA ENCLAVE 

SARJAPURA MAIN ROAD KAIKONDRAHALLI 
BANGALORE 560103

70.00

IN30023914461127 ROBIN GEORGE
PALAKKAPRAYIL EZHUPPURAM 

EDAKKATTUVAYIL MUVATTUPUZHA 686667
14.00

IN30023914465769
TUSHAR KAMALNAYAN 

MANTRI
7 SHAHU NAGAR DATT COLONY JALGAON 

425001
0.70

IN30023914470164 SREEJESH T S
THAZHEMURIYIL  HOUSE ELAMBRA 

NELLIKKUZHY KERALA 686691
7.00

IN30023914487372 RANJITH R
46 8 CHERALAI KOCHI CORPORATION KOCHI 

682002
11.90

IN30023914506336 VINEETH V
KACHERI CHANGANKARY EDATHUA EDATHUA 

689579
35.00

IN30023914524952 SAJU JAMES
VALAKULATHIL KALARIPARAMPIL 

KANJIRATHANAM KANJIRATHANAM P O 
KOTTAYAM 686603

35.00

IN30023914573631 RENJITH KUMAR R
LEKSHMY SADANAM LAKKOOR LAKKOOR 

PRAMADOM 689646
4.20

IN30023914575434 SAURABH ARUN DUBEY
MADHUBAN SOCI   L NO 1 SHRIYAS HIGHTS  

FLAT NO  8 OLD SANGVI PUNE 411027
175.00



IN30023914578076 BALACHANDRAN K
ASWATHY BHAVAN PANANGODU 

VENGANOOR VILLAGE 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695523

35.70

IN30023914586197
SANDHYA BHASKARAN 

NAIR
MALAYILPARAMBIL (H) KOLANI PO 

THODUPUZHA KERALA 685584
367.50

IN30023914706988 LATHIKA S
RAJ VIHAR PERUMON PO PERINAD KOLLAM 

691601
91.00

IN30023914724198 CHANDRASEKAR B
NO.47 THIRUVENKATAM  STREET ARUMUGA  

PILLAIYAR  KOIL ST GUGAI SALEM 636006
332.50

IN30023914730908 SHILPA
25 16 1041 JAPPINA MOGARU KANKANADY 

MANGALORE 575002
3.50

IN30023914767659 DEVENDRA S BHATIA

BLDG NO 6C FLAT NO 114 SEWA SAMITI CHS 
SS NGR FLANK ROAD NEAR SHANMUKHA 
NANDA HALL KOLIWADA SION MUMBAI 

400037

0.70

IN30023914808669 C R ARCHANA
5/359 (5/247) SREEKAILASAM 

CHUNDAYILKALAM KERALASSERY PO 
PALAKKAD 678641

29.40

IN30023914828801 VINITHA VIJAYAN MENON
KARAVATTE  PULICKEL HOUSE MEMMURY 

PAMPAKUDA.P.O. ERNAKULAM 686667
0.70

IN30023914884331 AMAL JOSE
POONATTU KATTAPPANA P O KATTAPPANA 

IDUKKI 685508
7.70

IN30023914926800 BEENA M B
REVATHY,KALAMACHAL PO VAMANAPURAM 

KALAMACHAL TRIVANDRUM 695606
21.00

IN30023914975371 BINU GEORGE PETER
KAZHUNILATHIL HOUSE KOLENCHERY.P.O. 

KOLENCHERY ERNAKULAM 682311
875.00

IN30023915146475 MEERA
KANNANGAYATHU PAZHOOR PAZHOOR 

PAZHOOR 686664
4.20

IN30023915175578 CHAMAN LAL KHURANA 127 B- BLK JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 175.00

IN30023915179925 AMIT SINGH
H NO 312 GALI NO - 04 MAIN SHYAM PARK 

CH CHARAN SINGH SCHOOL SAHIBABAD 
GHAZIABAD 201005

14.00

IN30023915282608 MURALI C J
CHANDRASSERIL HOUSE KOTTUVALLIKAD 

MOOTHAKUNNAM P O, N PARUR 
ERNAKULAM 683516

7.00

IN30023915578991 AJITH KUMAR
7 FLINTERS CLOSE WOOTTON 

NORTHAMPTON OTHERS 0
350.00

IN30023915722124 BOON DEV C
KIZHAKKEKANICHERIL SAKTHIKULANGARA  
PO SAKTHIKULANGARA KOLLAM 691581

3.50

IN30023915809620 SABIQ ALI
KOLLIYIL HOUSE S N AUDITORIUM 

EDAVANAKKAD KOCHI ERNAKULAM 682502
0.70

IN30023915862745 FELIX RAJ
MENACHERIL EDAMARUKU PO MELUKAVU 

KOTTAYAM 686652
700.00

IN30023916115208 VEERAMANI P M
DIVYAPRABHA,VANDIKKARAN PEEDIKA 

,KANNUR ,MAMBA KANNUR 670611
70.00

IN30023916163486 JOSEPH MATHEW
MUTTATHU HOUSE CHENAPPADY 

PO,CHENAPPADY VILLAGE ERUMELY 
SOUTH,CHIRAKKADAVU KOTTAYAM 686520

1876.00

IN30023916352003 SHABNAM  ABU
KOLAYAKKARAKATH HOUSE ,KALLINGAL 

ROAD CHAVAKKAD ,VADAKKEKAD 
VADAKKEKAD THRISSUR 679562

13.30

IN30023916364007 SREEDARSH T M
SREE RAMGAM,POLLAKKADA 

HOSDURG,PULLUR HARIPURAM KASARAGOD 
671531

12.60

IN30023916392303 AJESH  KUNNARUVATH
P R K HOUSE,MATHIRAKOD TALIPARAMBA 

,KARIVELLUR KANNUR 670521
35.00

IN30023930059585 SUSHITA R
162, 4 TH CROSS 4TH PHASE, J P NAGAR 
DOLLAR COLONY BANGALORE 560078

5.60

IN30023950000121
MANNUPPATTU KRISHNAN 

BAHULAYAN
B-9,JAL-USHA, J.V.K.MARG, KOLDONGRI, VILE 

PARLE  ( EAST) MUMBAI 400057
70.00

IN30023950038386
RAJANANDA SRINIVAS 

SHENOI

6, SHAKUNT CO-OP HOUSING SOC 9, K. G. S. 
SOCIETY ROAD JOGESHWARI EAST MUMBAI 

400060
378.00



IN30023950066813 ANINDITA CHAKRABARTY
D- 739 CHITTARANJAN PARK  NEW DELHI 

110019
35.00

IN30023950070844 PAWAR P. B.
51/SAI PARK KASTURBA CO HO 14 

VISHRANTWADI PUNE 411015
76.30

IN30026310084743 PARESH NATH NANDY
6 TILISARAK BAI LANE BANSBERIA 

CHINSURAH MAGRA DIST-HOOGHLY, WEST 
BENGAL 712502

3.50

IN30032710295596 RINKU BARUA SUNIL SARKAR 26, K.M.NASKAR ROAD   KOLKATA 700040 35.00

IN30032710408775 ABHISHEK AGARWAL
GOBINDA RAM 

AGARWAL
CK-249, SALT LAKE 1ST FLOOR  KOLKATA 

700091
140.00

IN30036010290347 D  B  PANICKER
B-15 CHOICE GARDENS TOC H ROAD VYTTILA 

KOCHI 682019
140.00

IN30037810376764
SARAVANAN 

SADAIYAPPAN
215 N MOORE ROAD APT 1024 COPPELL 

TEXAS U S A 75019
70.00

IN30037810447743 KABALI SHA SHANKAR SHA
NO 86 B SEKKU PETTAI NADU STREET  

KANCHEEPURAM 631501
14.00

IN30039411136753 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA
HIG 5/3 GEETANJALI COMPLEX T T NAGAR 

BHOPAL 462003
49.00

IN30039411522153
PARUCHURI MURALI 

KRISHNA
22-174/1 KATTAMANCHI PUTTUR ROAD 

CHITTOOR 517001
21.00

IN30039412311219 LALIT KUMAR BIHANI
C/o G C COMPUTER SERVICE 400/27 M R 

ROAD KHALPARA PO-SILIGURI 734405
10.50

IN30039412433195 INDIRA SANKARAN
KALYANA SUNDARAM 

SANKARAN

NO.181411 TOWER 18C 12TH FLOOR 
PRESTIGE BELLA VISTA AYYAPPANTHANGAL 

KANCHEEPURAM 600056
35.00

IN30039413352403
N ANANTHA KRISHNAN 

POTTY

SREE MARUTHI BHAVAN T C 9/1889 
PULLAIKONNAM LANE 32 

SASTHAMANGALAM TRIVANDRUM 695010
27.30

IN30039414087082 AMARA VIJAYA LAKSHMI
HIMAJA TOWERS FLAT NO 508,  5TH FLOOR 

3/11 BRODIPET GUNTUR 522002
7.00

IN30039414808046 MANJU DEVI
236/4 INDUSTRIAL AREA-A OSWAL ROAD 

LUDHIANA 141003
63.00

IN30039415034302 K S NATHAN
ARUNODHAYAM 2/375 UN  PO-

UDYAMPEROOR 682307
35.00

IN30039415249420 SHRADHA JAIN
47-E SHUIV MARG NIRMAN NAGAR-E AJMER 

ROAD JAIPUR 302019
105.00

IN30039416443060
NARENDER KUMAR 

VARMA
RAVINDER KAUR

HOUSE NO 426-L SARNI CHOWK MODEL 
TOWN YAMUNANAGAR 135001

28.70

IN30039416569968 M P GEORGE MANJALY HOUSE   KURIACHIRA 680006 10.50

IN30039416592155 K AJAY NAIR
KESAVEEYAM T C 15/389 EDAPPAZHINJI 

TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695010
35.00

IN30039416707123 AMLENDU KAUSHIK
23 RAJ RAJESWARI ROAD PURBA SINTHEE BYE 

LANE KOLKATA 700030
105.00

IN30039416732957 DEEPA VIJAYAKUMAR
647 DEEPAM IINEDUMBRAM 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU TRIVANDRUM 695543
42.00

IN30039416886817 HAWA SINGH
VPO MOHD PUR AHIR TEH TAURU H NO 303 

GURGAON 122105
63.00

IN30039416947829 JAYASREE HARIKUMAR
147 GOKUL PTP NAGAR THIRUMALA PO 

TRIVANDRUM 695006
7.00

IN30039416949549 ZAKIR HUSSAIN
C/O-CAR WASHING AND SERVICING NR 
NABAJYOTI PATH A T ROAD NALIAPOOL 

DIBRUGARH 786001
78.40

IN30039417062763 SATCHIDANANDA PANDA
FLAT NO 706 BLDG NO-10 ANAND VIHAR NR 

KHAREGAON RLY PATHAK KALWA EAST 
THANE 400605

70.00

IN30039417096207 PRIYA R M
RAMAN  PURATH NO 11/505 (8/505 F) 

CHERUVANNUR CALICUT 673655
17.50

IN30039417169095
GANAPATHI SHANKAR 

PANDIT
H NO 765 3RD PHASE 7TH A CROSS 

YELAHANKA NEW TOWN BANGALORE 560064
24.50

IN30039417272354 MEENA JAIRATH C S JAIRATH GP CAPT
H NO 179 BHARUWALA GRANT SUBHASH 

NAGAR CLEMENT TOWN DEHRADUN 248001
7.00

IN30039417395768 R NATARAJAN
OLD NO 8/47 NEW NO 8/473 

THAMARIKULAM NALLATIPALAYAM 
POLLACHI 642109

3.50



IN30039417412328 THOMAS MANI KALAPURAYIL ALAKODE PO  KANNUR 670571 23.80

IN30039417447159 PRASANTH KUMAR A G
AMBADIYIL VELLOOR P O PAMPADY  

KOTTAYAM 686575
42.70

IN30039417493625 P CHENNAKESAVA REDDY 44-86-B PRAKASH NAGAR  KURNOOL 518002 6.30

IN30039417591866 SUYASHKAR PANDEY Q NO 5 THANDI SADAK  SHIVPURI 473551 1.40

IN30039417661797 MANOHAR DAYAL
94/OLD 407 3RD FLOOR STREET NO 8 

SARPACH KA BARA MANDAWALI SHAKARPUR 
GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110092

21.00

IN30039417665379 SHERIL SHIBU
KEEPADAYIL HOUSE KOLENCHERRY  COCHIN 

682311
4.90

IN30039417784705 K E SREEDHARAN
SARANYA JAWAHAR HOUSING COLONY 

KARANTHUR KOZHIKODE 673571
46.20

IN30039417955398 SANDEEP SANGAL
H NO 29 CHAKARATA ROAD  DEHRADUN 

248001
7.00

IN30039418021561 NIMMI DEEPAK
H NO 9 DD VILLAGE MAY 1ST ROAD 

THAMMANAM ERNAKULAM 682032
16.80

IN30039418080864 APURVA JAYKUMAR
APARTMENT 10  A ABAD AQUARIUS 

APARTMENT ALUVA  ERNAKULAM 683105
927.50

IN30039418194722 BUNZEN DEKA BARUAH
QTR NO B-215 ONGC COLONY  SIVASAGAR 

785640
8.40

IN30039418311589 ESWARA DATTU PALEM
D NO 3-16-1/12A RAJYA LAXMI NAGAR 

GODARIGUNTA KAKINADA 533003
1050.00

IN30039418374953
DAGGUBATI SITA 

RAMAANJANEYULU

NO 7-1-214/FLAT NO 101 VAMSI KRISHNA 
BALKAMPET DHARAMKARAM NEAR MORE 

SUPER MARKET AMEERPET HYDERABAD 
500016

5.60

IN30039418454533
PADMAKUMARI 

THANKAPPAN SAROJINI 
AMMA

2754  (27/2754) SANKARI 28 
SREEKANDESWARAM  

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695001
21.00

IN30039418637092 RAVI G
CHIRAMEL KOTTAMKULANGRA WARD 

AVALOOKUNNU P O ALAPPUZHA 688006
350.00

IN30039418677274 SARASWATHI M
P R FLATS NO-11-A PARTHASARATHI NAGAR 
NO 3 RD STREET ADAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 

600088
35.00

IN30039418701654 ANWAR AHMED
NO 634/3 PASHICHMI AMBAR TALAB PART  

ROORKEE 247667
84.00

IN30039418883586 RESMY O N
GURUMANDIRAM ODANAVATTOM  KOLLAM 

691512
63.00

IN30039418932059 ANSHU SUKHIJA
AHIR MOHALLA NEEMDA GATE  BHARATPUR 

321001
12.60

IN30039418954734 N RAJASEKAR
NO 263 SUBRAMANIAM 6TH CROSS STREET 

PATTABIRAM NAGAR SOUTH STREET 
ARUPPUKOTTAI 626101

23.80

IN30039419089445
VANAVASAM BINDU 

MADHAVI

PLOT NO 169 MLA COLONY GAYATRI HILLS 
ROAD NO 10C JUBILEE HILLS HYDERABAD 

500033
70.00

IN30039419095628 NAIR AJAY KRISHNAN
ADVOCATE AND NOTARY PLOT NO 44 PADMA 

NAGAR FORT TRIVANDRUM 695023
70.00

IN30039419215670
BELMAN SUBRAMANYAM 

RAO
MAMTHA RAO BELMAN

10-2-289/12/49/29 FLAT NO 401 KARTHIK 
RESIDENCY BEHIND SHUMSSCHOOL POTTISRI 

500057
700.00

IN30039419384878 PRUDHVI CHAND VUPPALA
NO 3-110 KAMMA VARI PALEM OPPOSITE 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NALLURIPALEM POST 

GUNTUR 522265
3.50

IN30039419396148 SANJAY KUMAR
D-82 NTPC VIDYUT NAGAR DADRI GOUTAM 

BUDDHA NAGAR 201008
14.00

IN30039419428841
KOTIKALAPUDI VENKATA 

SAILAJA
NO 3-132A KAPULA VEETHI  KAIKALURU 

521333
59.50

IN30039419582567 VIJAY KUMAR WADHWA
A-30 VANDANA APPT SECTOR-13 ROHINI 

NEW DELHI 110085
1.40

IN30039419605287 SANJEEV KUMAR HUF
NO 106 SECTOR 04 HUDA SONIPAT ROAD 

ROHTAK 124001
39.90



IN30039419674553
ANJANAPPA 

MUDDIREDDYPALLI

NO 12-2-417/1/14 AND 15 GUDIMALKAPUR 
MAHAVEER NAGAR COLONY ASIFNAGAR 
HUMAYUNNAGAR HYDERABAD 500026

139.30

IN30039419815132 GUNTA SEN  VARMA

NO 10-101 FLAT NO 202 CHILUKURI NILAYAM 
OME VIHAR COLONY NEAR SHAYAJI 

COMPANY MEDIPALLY UPPAL HYDERABAD 
500039

17.50

IN30045013317874 MAKARAND S APTE
C/O SATISH KAMAT BEHIND PARAG BAR 
RESTAURENT PORVORIM GOA 403521

350.00

IN30045013499104 PRANESH CHHIBBER
7/101 PAVAN BANG S V ROAD MALAD WEST 

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400064
875.00

IN30045014425208 RAVI KUMAR
KURMI TOLA DAKSHINAVADI SARANGAPUR 
TOWN VILL SARANGAPUR ANCHAL MORVA 

DIST SAMASTIPUR BIHAR 848505
0.70

IN30045014428645 UMA KANT SINGH
KAMPANI SARAY SIVIL LAIN WARD NO 9 
TOWN VILL SASARAM SASARAM BIHAR 

821115
28.00

IN30045014531595 PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA
BAHADURPUR PATORY SAMASTIPUR BIHAR 

848504
175.00

IN30045015108880 K SANDEEP
43 81 UDYOG PAGAR BADANG PET 

SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDI ANDHRA 
PRADESH 500058

70.00

IN30045015132454
ARCHANA PRAKASH 

GAJARE

D 702 WISDOM PARK NEAR FINOLEX CABLE 
COMPANY MORWADI CHOWK PIMPRI PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA 411018
70.00

IN30045015152221
NALLABOTHULA 
MALLIKARJUNA

6 GAJULAPALLI R S GOPAVARAM 
MAHANANDI KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH 

518583
1.40

IN30045015163693
JITENDRA SINGH 

CHAUHAN

57 RING ROAD BEHIND MAHARAJA DHABA 
ARCHANA PARISAR UJJAIN M L NAGAR 

MADHYA PRADESH 456010
70.00

IN30045015227263
MOHAMMAD KHALEEL 

RAHAMAN
MOHAMMED RAFIQ

19-4-103 BANK PETA AKSA MASID KAKINADA 
URBAN EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH 

533001
3.50

IN30047640129766 PROMILA SOOD
E 10/A DDA FLATS MUNIRIKA  NEW DELHI 

110067
3311.00

IN30047640726466
SUDHAKAR NAMDEO 

KADAM
2 AARTI APARTMENTS BHIKAMCHAND JAIN 
MARG PIMPRALA ROAD JALGAON 425001

35.00

IN30047641049592 NEERU JAIN
17 B SARGODHA COLONY PAKHOWAL ROAD  

LUDHIANA 141001
350.00

IN30047641759854 S GOVINDAN G MEERAGOVINDAN
48/A, NEW COLONY , FIRST STREET 
ADAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600088

140.00

1208160002900755
ANIL DODDA VEERE 

GOWDA KUMAR

NO 1456 SHIVASHAKTHI NGR 
CUHNCHAGHATTA POST  BENGALURU 

560062
77.00

1208160003187130 RAMAKANT RAJIV
NO 11 3 RD CRS CBI RD GANGANAGAR 

NORTH RT NAGAR  BANGALORE 560032
0.70

1208160003238351 AJIT SINGH
STERICSSON INDIA P LTD P NO 1 GREATER 

NODIA NOIDA 201308
560.00

1208160003274451
ARCHANA DNYANESH 

KHAIRNAR
NR SUTAR CHAL PHULE NAGAR PETH ROAD 

GHAR NO 1 20 PANCHAVATI NASHIK 422003
35.70

1208160003825975 MURUGAN RAMASWAMY
A203 DSR ORCHIDS NO 2 5TH MAIN 

CHANDRA REDDY LYT KORAMANGALA DSR 
ORCHIDS BENGALURU 560047

10080.00

1208160003848323 MANASI MAYUR BIDKAR
10 GULMOHARDURGA MATA MANDIR ROAD 

KOLSEWADI  KALYAN 421306
24.50

1208160003879375 KISHPREET BAKSHI
H NO 393 BLOCK B B R S NAGAR WARD NO 43 

VILL SUNET TEH LUDHIANA LUDHIANA 
141001

107.80

1208160004936373 BIKKU JACOB
CHERIYAMOOZHIYIL ANGADI 

PATHANMATHITTA  RANNI 689674
7.00

1208160005026345 PRATHAMESH GIRAP
ROOM NO -1 PARAS CHAWL SAHAR ROAD NO 

-02 ANDHERI EAS OPP TO NIKAM GYM 
MUMBAI SAHAR MUMBAI 400099

210.00



1208160005060579
AMOL RAMAKANT 

GHOLAP

FLAT NUMBER 301 P4 WING EMPIRE ESTATE 
PHASE 2 OLD P MUMBAI ROAD CHIEMPIRE 

ESTATE PUNE 411019
7.00

1208160005062561
ADARSH RAJENDRAN 

LEENA

POURNAMI B 12 KRISHNANAGAR ULLOOR 
PATTOM P O PATTOM 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695004
1.40

1208160005191511 MITU KHOSLA
H-NO 39 A-1 BLOCK JANAK PURI JANAK PURI 

NR DISTRICT CENTER  NEW DELHI 110058
58.80

1208160005515173 NEERAJ KUMAR
HOUSE NO - D-391 NAND GRAM  GHAZIABAD 

201003
154.00

1208160005609903 BHARATHIDEVI GARIMELLA
37-10-189 MASID ROAD AYYAPPA NAGAR 

MURALI NAGAR IND AREA VISAKHAPATNAM 
530007

217.00

1208160005624683 DURGESH VISHNU PADOLE
HOUSE NO A 502 WALFORT ENCLAVE 2 RAM 
KRISHNA CARE HSP PACHPEDI NAKA RAIPUR 

492001
553.00

1208160005717100
SANGAMESH RAYAPPA 

GADAD
K1/303 KATEPURAM PHASE II KATE PURAM 

CHOWK  PUNE 411061
12.60

1208160005772439 MAN MOHAN
HOUSE NO 49 WARD NO 02 NEAR ANAJ 
MANDI SIWANI SIWANI  SIWANI 127046

0.70

1208160007222191
MOHAMMAD AHMAD 

SIDDIQUI
403/21 KATRA BEZUN BEG CHAUPATIYA CH 

LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226003
339.50

1208160007359161
MAHADEO BABU 

GAWANDI

1 19 NAGESHWAR CHAWL NEAR KALIMATA 
MANDIR UTKARSH NGR BHANDUP WEST 

MUMBAI 400078
1.40

1208160007655212 KRISHAN KUMAR KUKREJA
O-50 NEAR DURGA MANDIR SRINIWAS PURI  

NEW DELHI 110065
12.60

1208160007687823
RAMAMOORTHY 

VISWANATH
18 3 UMASANKAR NAGAR WARD 20 HOSUR 

M  KRISHNAGIRI 635109
105.00

1208160007814840
TEJAN ASHWINBHAI 

VADHER
VALLABHA NAGAR DIPANJALI TIMBA VADI  

JUNAGADH 362015
12.60

1208160008487145 NABH TANDON
1006 SARASWATI VIHAR CHAKARPUR 74 

CHAKKARPUR  GURGAON 122002
374.50

1208160008503911 CHANDRA SEKHAR SIRIGIRI
12-11-1183 BOUDDHANAGAR WARASIGUDA 

SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500061
0.70

1208160008511629 SHERWIN EDWARD DSILVA
#C 2-148 OUR DREAM BADAHITHLU 

KUMRAGOD  UDUPI 576213
7.00

1208160008866969 SRIDEVI VELAGAPUDY
FLAT NO 34049 JANAPRIYA APARTMENT 

HYDERA GUDA CROSS RO RAJENDRANAGAR 
HYDERGUDA HYDERABAD 500048

210.00

1208160008947556 Dinesh Ankush Ahire
A/p Songir Maharashtra - 424309  DHULE 

424309
1.40

1208160009442899
SUDHEERNAGAKALYAN 

BABU YERRAMSETTI
1-93 KRUTHIVENNU CHERUKUMILLI   BANDAR 

521324
1.40

1208160009907706 CHINNASAMY SUBA
230/3-A ADHIYAMAN AUTO NAGAR 

GUNDALAPATTI  DHARMAPURI 636701
7.00

1208160010138695 SANDHYA GUNTURI
PLOT NO 425 ROAD NO 6 MADHAVPURI HILLS 

PJR ENCLAVE CHANDANAGAR HYDERABAD 
500050

16.80

1208160010563016
SANDEEP CHOWDARY 

KANNIKANTI

2/22/45 F N 301 AND HEIGHTS EENADU 
SOCIETY NR VVN CLNY KUKATPALLY 
TINJMALAGIRI HYDERABAD 500072

33.60

1208160010626194 JAPAN DHAMELIYA
PLOT NO 1922 B/2 OPP BABABHAI CHALI 

RUPANI BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 364001
12.60

1208160010805598
HEMANT NANDKUMAR 

KARKHANIS

SARVE NO 289 1 FLAT NO 03 KESHAV NAGAR 
CHINCHWAD NEAR SONIGARA TOWN PUNE 

411033
4.20

1208160010816156 DIPAK SHARMA
BISWANATH SINGH ROAD NH 31 BYE PASS 
ROAD PRAKSH NAGAR DARJILING 734001

1.40

1208160010911864 TAPAS DEY
84/3 CHAKDA GOVT COLONY PURBA PUTIARY 

KOLKATA  SOUTH  24  PARGANAS 700093
35.00



1208160011575458
NITINKUMAR V 
AYYANGOUDAR

H NO 73 ARJUN VIHAR GOKUL ROAD HUBLI 
DT DHARWADA  DHARWAD 580030

140.00

1208160011586886
VILAS NILKANTH 
SHYAMKUWAR

NEAR SHENDE KIRANA STORE INDIRA NAGAR 
GALLI NO 2 RING ROAD JARIPATKA S O 

NAGPUR 440014
17.50

1208160011950751
UMAKANT HANMANTRAO 

MOKALIKAR
MOKALI   NANDED 431711 0.70

1208160012477105
ARVINDKUMAR SHYAMLAL 

GUPTA

ROOM NO - G - 70 SECTOR - 4 AIROLI NAVI 
MUMBAI NEAR SDV SCHOOL MUMBAI 

400708
2.80

1208160012563133 NIKHIL SINDHU
342 DEVILAL CITY GOHANA WARD NO 17  

SONIPAT 131301
17.50

1208160013011858
UMESH KASHINATH 

VATARI
488 mu-kharabav 488 - mu-kharabav - 
Kharbav - Thane - 48  THANE 421302

70.00

1208160013094697 SUKHWINDER SINGH
S/O PREM SINGH VILL NANDPUR BASSI 

PATHANA  Patiala 140412
14.00

1208160013262998 MANOJA KUMAR BARIK VIA -TARPUR   JAGATSINGHPUR 754133 0.70

1208160013888342
BHAGYAWANT DNYANOBA 

BHUTE
BHUTE AVHE JAMBHOOD   SOLAPUR 413112 14.00

1208160013983554 RESHU KUMAR
S/O PREM NARAYAN TIWARI VILL 

PANCHRUKHIYA PO DUMARIYA ESTE THANA  
WEST CHAMPARAN 845103

24.50

1208160014193628 SACHIN KUMAR GUPTA
H NO-81 NEAR KRISHNA TAKIJ TEHSIL-

BAYANA  BHARATPUR 321401
2.80

1208160014710818 SANDEEP KUMAR MANGAWAS   JHAJJAR 124103 35.00

1208160014908952 VASU BATHINA
00 Teachers Colony Vissannapeta Mandalam 

Vissannapeta  KRISHNA 521215
53.20

1208160014930108
MADHURA BHOOSHAN 

DATAR

418 LILAMRUT TANAJI NAGAR 
CHINCHWADGAON NEAR SHIVAJI UDAY 

MANDAL PUNE 411033
2.10

1208160015250776 VIJAYA PANDEY 31 PURANA QUILA CANTT  LUCKNOW 226001 35.00

1208160015297895 HARSH CHOPRA
C1D SNEHAGARDEN 28 ROY BAHADUR ROAD 

BAHADUR ROAD - New Alipore  KOLKATA 
700053

350.00

1208160015467756 NITESH GOUR
H.NO.7-41-44 GANGA REDDY ROAD 
MANCHERIAL  MANCHERIAL 504208

3.50

1208160015553104 NIKHIL KURIAKOSE
NEELANKAL PAZHOOR EAST   ERNAKULAM 

686664
16.10

1208160015912111 MOHD ZEESHAN S/O: Mohd Rizwan .  BAHRAICH 271903 1.40

1208160015945496 KORAKULA DILEEP KUMAR
4-124/2 GHANPUR STATION 33/11KV SUB 

STATION WARANGAL 506144
140.00

1208160016136633 PARUL KUMARI
D/O DIGENDRA SINGH GUDAWALI  

BHARATPUR 321642
3.50

1208160016227511
MANU PANDAMPLAKKAL 

ANTONY
PANTHAMPLAKKAL MATTUMMEL ROAD   

ERNAKULAM 682034
1.40

1208160016462977 PRIYANKA MUNDHARA
BG 32 HARI ABASAN APARTMENT PH 2 5TH 

FLOOR FT 5A HANAPARA NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 700102

50.40

1208160016789231
VENKATA AVINASH 

TALAGAPU
8-163 TELUKALA VEEDHI PATHAPATNAM  

SRIKAKULAM 532213
0.70

1208160017420321
AMIT RAMESHLAL 

PARSWANI

12 36 BHAGYODAY SOC OPP SUKHRAMDAS 
DARDAR KUBEMNAGAR BUNGLOWS ARIA 

AHMEDABAD 382340
5.60

1208160017726039 RISHAV KUMAR SHARMA
VILLAGE SHAMA CHAK - CHAK SHAMAN  

JAMMU 181206
12.60

1208160018226690 SONA LAXMIKANT DANDA
304 ROYAL HERITAGE PLOT NO 62 RSC 21 

MALAD W MALVANI MUMBAI 400095
0.70

1208160018259631
LEELAKRISHNA 

TIRUMALASETTY
5-151 SWARNA PRAKASAM NEAR PANCHYATI 

OFFICE  PRAKASAM 523170
49.00

1208160018877821 KONDAM SWATHI
365 JANGAON JANGAON KARIMNAGAR  

KARIMNAGAR 505466
17.50



1208160018878196 MANOJ GREESHMA
GREEVASAM HOUSE PALAPARAMBIL ROAD, 

PACHA   ERNAKULAM 682012
37.10

1208160019119335
KIRANGURU RAJASHEKARA 

SHASHIDHARA
NO 18 KIRANGURU VILLAGEQ PARIYAPATNA 

TQ MYSORE MYSORE 571107
81.20

1208160019368921 VIKRAM SINGH
HOUSE NO 604 SECTOR 2 near purana kila  

PALWAL 121102
28.00

1208160019419722 VISHWAJEET SINGH
VILL REWASA PO SAIYADRAJA RAWASA  

CHANDAULI 232110
35.00

1208160019619116
RESHMA SAHEBRAO 

GALAVE
PATRA CHAWL SABLE NAGAR TERMIND 

WIRELESS  MUMBAI 400024
3.50

1208160019641091 JAKKULA SHASHANK
H.NO 1-80 R R NAGAR KAMMAR PALLY 
MANDAI UPLOOR  NIZAMABAD 503308

0.70

1208160019959971 ANTHONY DANYMICHAEL
1133 KALI ONI OLD DANDELI UTTARA 

KANNADA  HALIYAL 581325
100.80

1208160020186516 MANJIT KAUR
house no 200, ward no 7 tehsil dasuya guru 
harrai nagar dasuya  HOSHIARPUR 144205

28.00

1208160020239975
SATVINDERSINGH 

GURDEEPSINGH BEDI
ASHWINDERKAUR 

SATVINDERSINGH BEDI

FLAT NO 9 SUJATA APPT 74 A KASTURBA 
HOUS SOCIETY NEAR JAKKAL OFFICE 

VISHRANTWADI PUNE 411015
210.00

1208160020426522 AVINASH KUMAR
MADHOPUR TOWN/VILL - BAKHTIYARPUR 
ANCHAL -BAKHTIYARPUR  PATNA 803212

21.00

1208180000909696 ABOLI VIKAS DOIPHODE
AMBAJOGAI ROAD NEAR AMBA HANUMAN 
TEMPLE VYANKATESH NAGAR LATUR LATUR 

413512
0.70

1208180001003497
BALAKRISHNA YADAV 

NASONI

KHANAMET A14 16  W S COLONY IZZATH 
NAGAR SERILINGAMPALLY  K.V.RANGAREDDY 

500084
69.30

1208180001380841
TABSSUM SHUKAT 

MULANI
HAMDABAJ SATARA MEDHA ROAD 

HAMDABAJ, SATARA CITY  SATARA 415002
9.10

1208180001386189
MAHESH VIJAY 

MANDHARE

NIMGAON JALI ROAD, AT PO ASHWI BK, TAL  
SANGAMNER ASHWI BK,  ASHIVE  BK, 

AHMEDNAGAR 413714
1.40

1208180001832137 MAYANK GUPTA
A 599, POCKET 1, PASCHIM PURI, PASCHIM 

VIHAR  NEW DELHI 110063
1.40

1208180001850207
PANKAJ DHARMICHAND 

DAROGA

SHOP NO 16 PANCHSEEL NAGAR L M ROAD 
NEAR SAN FRANCIES SCHOOL BORIVALI WEST 

MUMBAI 400103
1.40

1208180001859588 MANOJ RAJENDRA KATTE
KILLA BHAG, MANGALVEDHA   SOLAPUR 

413305
2.10

1208180001871320
LALITKUMAR JAYANTILAL 

PUNAMIYA

12 104 BADAVE GALLI NEAR KALPNA 
CHITRAMANDIR WEST ICHALKARANJI 

KOLHAPUR 416115
21.00

1208180001915042
ARSHIYA NAVID 

MUSTAKAHMAD MULLA

FLAT NO  210, KRUTHIKA HEIGHTS 
APARTMENTS , NEAR MEDAR HALLI RAILWAY 

GATE BENGALURU 560015
700.00

1208180001943585 SANTOSH UCHHAV GAUDA
INDIRA NAGAR ROAD NO 33 BEHIND MANOJ 

KIRANA STORE SHIV LANE THANE 400604
5.60

1208180002439121 PARMEET SINGH PANNU
5  546 PANCHWATI CHS  NEW LINK ROAD 

JOGESHWARI WESTBEHINDOSHIWARA 
POLICE MUMBAI 400102

126.00

1208180002510386 BADRI VISHAL PANDEY
SALEMPUR KON GOBIND NAGAR COLONY  

LAKHIMPUR KHERI  LAKHIMPUR KHERI 
262701

3.50

1208180002665384 DEEPAK KUMAR KATHOOWAS  KATHOOWAS   ALWAR 301704 70.00

1208180002667951
RUSHIKESH SATISHRAO 

BARBATKAR

JAGAT MANDIR NEW UMARSARA NEAR 
AROGYA MANDIR YAVATMAL  YAVATMAL 

445001
1400.00

1208180002721345 RAHUL SITARAM YADAV
48 1 2 VRUNDAVAN PARK BESIDES KATE 

PURAM PIMPLE GURAV PUNE 411027
11.20

1208180003020598 VIVEK TUKARAM BABAR
TAKARI ROAD KRANTISINGH NANA PATIL 

NAGAR ROAD NO 6 ISLAMPUR 
URUNISLAMPUR SANGLI 415409

14.00



1208180003103353
SANTOSH KUMAR 

BAGATHI

H NO 4 128 8, KISMATPUR SAIBABA NAGAR 
COLONY NEARSAIBABA TEMPLE GANDIPET 

HYDERABAD 500086
7.70

1208180003117252 VENKATESH BOLLE
H NO 2 52 A METPALLI MANDAL VELLULLA 

KARIMNAGAR  KARIMNAGAR 505325
2.10

1208180003275899 JAGADISH YEGIREDDY
1 178 MADDUR, HAYATHABAD   

MAHBUBNAGAR 509217
2.10

1208180003326077 AKHIL SHARMA
33 VILL AMREDA TEH BANGANA   UNA 

174308
1.40

1208180003845204
DINESH HIRA SINGH 

RAUTELA
HOUSE NO 607, NEAR WATER TANK MHASKE 

VASTI RAVET  PUNE 412101
7.00

1208180003931587 RAJA KALYANAPU
1 99, LOKAVARAM WEST LOKAVARAM  

KHAMMAM 507209
0.70

1208180004026367 PRADDUMAN YADAV
1484 MANDI AHMAD KHAN SUNDAR NAGAR 

JAUNPUR  JAUNPUR 222002
0.70

1208180004165133 KOMAL MOOLCHANDANI JAWAHAR NAGAR 3 DHA 19   JAIPUR 302004 2.10

1208180004265757 SUNIL THAKUR YADAV
CHAWL 3 RM 1 H S KHAN COMPOUND S N D 

UBE RD RADHA KRISHNA NGR RAWAL 
MUMBAI 400068

7.00

1208180004449215 GUDLA KISHORE
1 14 PEDDA KOMATI VEEDHI PEDDA KOMATI 

LAXMI NARSU PETA SRIKAKULAM 532458
84.00

1208180004480851 VISWANATH MANSALI
H NO 12 11 SANTHAPETA STREET   KURNOOL 

518301
14.00

1208180004515104 MANJU DEVI
WARD NO 11, RAWLA, 8 PSD B RAWLA  SRI 

GANGANAGAR 335707
4.90

1208180004866152 BASIL BABY
3 120,KOOLAL ,KONNACHAL,ERUMAD, 

ERUMAD ERUMAD,KONNACHAL NILGIRI 
643239

46.20

1208180004968467
MANOJ MOHAN 

SATARDEKAR

ROOM NO 217 2ND FLOOR SUNSHINE 
BUILDERS TRANSIT CAMP AZAD ROADNR 

GUNDAVALI MUMBAI 400069
56.00

1208180005102536 KAPSHA MAHAVEER SINGH
23 7 ANJANADRI NILAYA GRD FLR 10MAIN 

PAIP LINE ROAD SRINAGARKALAPPA 
BENGALURU 560050

35.00

1208180005160525 GOURAV RATHI
C 1002, RAMESHWARAM GREEN ALTHAN  

SURAT 395017
42.00

1208180005420214
RAVINDRA BHAGWAT 

MORE
AT POST AMBEDKAR NAGAR CHAHARDI  

JALGAON 425107
0.70

1208180005546508 VIPIN KUMAR SINGLA

GALI 9 NAI ABADI RAWATSAR ROAD 
HANUMAN GARH TOWN DIST 
HANUMANGARHRAJASTHAN 

HANUMANGARH 335513

31.50

1208180006052126 MANI SAI KESAM
6 234 OBULANAIDU PALEM OBULANAIDU  

GUNTUR 522005
5.60

1208180006188863 YASH SHARMA
HOUSE NUMBER TEHSIL SIYANA   

BULANDSHAHR 245411
56.00

1208180006488429 SURINDER SINGH GEONG   KAITHAL 136027 2.10

1208180006571893
MADHU VENKATA SAI 

TADIKAMALLA
2 3 117 28TH WARD MAIN ROAD OLD TOWN 

REPALLE  GUNTUR 522265
2.10

1208180006722769
SUBRAMANIAN 

BALASANJEEVAN

NO 9, PERIYANNAN STREET KARATTUR, 
SATHYAMANGALAM ARIYAPPAMPALAYAM 

ERODE 638402
4.20

1208180006755993
RAMESH MAROTIRAO 

SHINDE

H NO 304 4 1 19,FLAT NO 201SERLEX 
RESIDENCY TILAK NAGAR ASHOK NAGAR 

NANDED 431601
1.40

1208180006770756 SRUJANA DEVI KURASALA
C O C 501, PRIDE SPRINGFIELDS GUBBALALA  

BENGALURU 560061
63.00

1208180007027046
NARENDRA KUMAR 

SINGHAL
24 DUSAD NAGAR2 KOHINOOR CINEMA 

PICHE SANGANER  JAIPUR 302029
1.40

1208180007208827 DEBASISH BARMAN
NISHIGANJ,HARIBHANGA PASCHIM 

HARIBHANGA NISHIGANJ COOCH BEHAR 1 
COOCH BEHAR 736157

3.50



1208180007384828 SWETA PANKAJ KARANI
C 52 SALAS NAGAR JAIL ROAD OPP FCI 

GODOWN ADHARWATI KALYAN WEST THANE 
421301

90.30

1208180007441909 RAMESH PEDITHAM
S O PEDITHAM GATTAIAH 3 96 1 

KESHANAPALLI  KARIMNAGAR 505153
1.40

1208180007489295 AHMED HUSSAIN KHAN
3 252 A GOMTINAGAR VINAY KHAND  

LUCKNOW 226010
0.70

1208180007655945 FARHAN ANSARI
192, BEHIND SHAFI PETROL PUMP NEAR 

BOMBAY MOTORS CIRCLE ND SHAFI PETROL 
PUMP DAMANI JODHPUR 342001

10.50

1208180008072743 PRATIBHA YADAV
06 J 05 MAHAVER NAGAR VISTAR YOJANA 

DADBADI KOTA  KOTA 324009
60.90

1208180008123734 ARVIND PRAJAPATI
MOTIPAKAR SRIKANT RAMPUR SOHRAUNA  

KUSHINAGAR 274203
14.00

1208180008142525 SAGAR KUMAR SAHU
07 ISHWAR CHOWK KRISHNA NAGAR WARD 
NO 03 SUPELA BHILAI DURG  DURG 490023

16.80

1208180008191632 VASUDEV KHATRI 166 2 BAIRATHI COLONY   INDORE 452007 70.00

1208180008216510 AJAY SINGH 384 32 NAND NAGAR   AJMER 305901 210.00

1208180008233610 MURALI KRISHNA PUTTA
FLAT NO G9, JD TOWERS NAGOLE ROAD, 

KOTHAPET  HYDERABAD 500035
35.00

1208180008254392 CHIRAG SHARMA
430, BARIYAL JATAN STREET KALYANAKARI 

SCHOOL  SHAMLI 247776
14.00

1208180008298341 SAGAR RAVINDRA CHAVAN
126 B 4, SANSKAR CHS GORAI 2 NEAR ST 
ROCKS SCHOOL BORIVALI WESTMUMBAI 

MUMBAI MUMBAI 400091
14.00

1208180008349902 KALU RAM PRAJAPAT NARHARIPURA CHANDLAI   JAIPUR 303903 70.00

1208180008439861 VARGHESE JOJI
NO B2 NIVEDHAS AYARPADI, 19TH STRE 
NAGAR, VELACHERI  CHENNAI 600041

3.50

1208180008478531
ANIRUDH CHANDRAKANT 

HANKARE
AYODHYANAGAR A P DONGARSONI TAL 

TASGAON DONGARSONI  SANGLI 416311
21.00

1208180008567894
SHAILAJA JAYAVANT 

GUNJAKAR

PLOT NO 18 PAIMAL VASAHAT NEAR AMBAI 
DEF COLONY RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR 

416008
70.00

1208180008606639
ABHISHEK MANOJ 

TOSHNIWAL
S O MANOJ TOSHNIWAL, KLASSIC MENS 

WEAR VAZIRABAD  NANDED 431601
22.40

1208180008618642 NAVEEN KUMAR
H NO 120 GALI NO 1 WARD NO 19 

SARASWATI VIHAR KALKA ROAD REWARI 
REWARI 123401

70.00

1208180008621921 SAKET MITTAL
NEW NO 19 1 NAGESWARA 

ROADNUNGAMBAKKAM  CHENNAI 600034
105.00

1208180008701363 RAMANAYYA DASARI
4 6 PLOT NUMBER 61 VISAKHA B COLONY NR 

SAIBABA TEMPLEPATHASRIKAKULAM 
SRIKAKULAM 532001

2.10

1208180008745156 NIRMAL PATIDAR 678 HARIJAN MOHALLA   DHAR 454335 35.00

1208180008759441 NILESH .
1033 SECTOR 20B CHANDIGARH SECTOR 20B  

CHANDIGARH 160020
15.40

1208180008925840
WASIM AKRAM 

THATTAMPOKKADA

S O MOHAMMED NAZIR M P 
THATTAMPOKKADA HOUSE EDACHERY, 
LAKSHADWEEP LAKSHADWEEP 682551

8.40

1208180008936791 NAVIN KUMAR YADAV
HNO 117, G BLOCK, GALI NO 7 PREM NAGAR, 

NAJAFGARH  NEW DELHI 110043
7.00

1208180008948864 VIVEK KUMAR
BAKHARIYA TOWNVILLAGEBAKHARIYA 

ANCHAL MAZAULIYA DISTRICTPASCHIM WEST 
CHAMPARAN 845454

18.90

1208180008968304
SHANMUKHI 

BHEEMARASETTY

16A 1 145 GAVARAPETAJANGAREDDY 
GUDEM ROAD, THANGELLAMUDI WEST 

GODAVARI 534005
14.00

1208180009000749 HARIMOHAN KUMAR
S O DIGAMBAR SINGH PARORA   KHAGARIA 

851219
3.50

1208180009010375 KOLLU KASHINATH
S O K RAMESH, DOOR NO 50 87 WARD NO 11 

SHETTRU ONI,  BELLARY 583101
12.60



1208180009099995 ANIKET AGRAWAL
HOUSE 53 WARD 4, ERALA ERALA, ARLA, 
KONDAGAON BIJAPUR, CHHATTISGARH 

BASTAR 494226
21.70

1208180009104666
AJESH SHASHI KUMAR 

PILLAI
PILLEWAR TAILOR, KATANG KALA WAARD NO 

5, KATANGI KALA  GONDIA 441601
0.70

1208180009409122 SAKET SINGH BHADOURIYA
WARD NO 04 MADHUPURI COLONY WATER 

WORKS ROAD AMBAH AMBAH  MORENA 
476111

4.90

1208180009435687 RAJEEV VADAKKETHAYYIL
NO 177 GROUND FLOOR SRIRANGA KRUPA 

2ND BLOCK6TH MAIN ROAD R T NAGAR 
BENGALURU 560032

13.30

1208180009532366
THIRUMALAI 

KUMARASAMY  BALA 
SUBRAMANIYAN

TCS GATE NO 4 TCS SIPCOT IT PARK SIRUSERI  
KANCHIPURAM 603103

43.40

1208180009671624 PANKAJ ASHOK RAJURKAR
BLOCK NO 25 QTR NO 194 EKTA NAGAR C 

TAH BHADRAWATI CHARGAON CHANDRAPUR 
442902

220.50

1208180009700593 PRATAP TUKARAM LAD
SEVA SADAN, NEAR RAILWAY GATE 

VISHRAMBAG  SANGLI 416415
0.70

1208180009715350 MATHARAM VALLY SAJESH
MATHARAM VALLY HOUSE 

PANTHALAYANINEAR RAILWAY STATION 
KOILANDI KOZHIKODE 673305

63.70

1208180009716179 DINESH KUMAR MAJHI
NEAR RAMESWARA MANDIR PO HARIPUR, 

VIA MOTIGANJ KALIDASPUR BALASORE 
756003

2.80

1208180009916911 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
BEHIND GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL INDRA 

COLONY BUS STAND JALSOO  JAIPUR 303701
35.00

1208180010025953
MANIANKAD SIDHARTHAN 

ABHIJITH
JANANI DEVI NAGAR MANALI   PALAKKAD 

678001
2.10

1208180010309408 ANKIT TYAGI
F 200 SPS APARTMENTS PANCHSHEEL PARK 
RAJENDRANAGARSAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD 

201005
280.00

1208180010330736 LALIT KUMAR MISHRA
SHARFUDDINPUR BOCHAHAN   

MUZAFFARPUR 843118
7.00

1208180010334481 CHANCHARAO BOTLA
MUPPARAJUVARIPALEM 

PUTCHANUTHALANUZENDLA  GUNTUR 
522660

7.00

1208180010335145
JYOTHY SUKUMARAN 

PARAKKATTIL
FLAT NO 303, ANVITA APARTMENTS 
KANKANADY  MANGALORE 575002

12.60

1208180010405856 MAHENDRA PRATAP RAI
TIKARIYA JAGADISHPUR, PHULPUR   

AZAMGARH 276304
7.00

1208180010441012 KONA SIREESHA
3 87 2 Y S R COLONY KURUGUNTA 

ANANTAPURAMU KURUGUNTA  ANANTAPUR 
515751

14.00

1208180010514684
ASESHA BABU  GURINDA 

PALLI
4 65 MOPIDEVI COLONY MOPIDEVI   KRISHNA 

521125
0.70

1208180010521759 SUMAN BAMMIDI
1 270 MADHYA VEEDHI NANDIGAM 

HARIDASUPURAM  SRIKAKULAM 532218
1.40

1208180010578787 GARVIT TYAGI
NEAR SAKET POLICE CHAUKI 490 SAKET 

COLONY GALI NO 7 MALLUPURA MUZAFFAR 
NAGAR MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001

70.00

1208180010656447 TANUSHKA KAPOOR
2 131 GEETA COLONY GEETA COLONY  DELHI 

110031
11.20

1208180010703433
SAGAR HARSHWARDHAN 

CHAVAN

PLOT NO 23 BHAVANI PARK NEAR NCC 
OFFICE SAMBHAJI NAGAR KARVIR KOLHAPUR 

416012
39.90

1208180010709441 MINI .
KALLINGAL HOUSE AISWARAYA ROAD , 

CHAZHOOR  THRISSUR 680571
14.00

1208180010792461 SAGAR REBBA
SD 491 MANCHERIAL NASPUR ADILABAD  

ADILABAD 504251
77.00

1208180010826895
VELMAKANTI VIJAY 

KUMAR
15 3 6 VT COLONY NAKREKAL NAKREKAL  

NALGONDA 508211
0.70

1208180010845443 SHWETA TIWARI
90, BEHIND PETROL PUMP, SEC NO 6, HIRAN 

MAGRI  UDAIPUR 313002
21.00



1208180010874692
MAHENDRA DEEPAK 

FULWARIA

8 55, THAKKAR BAPPA COLONY PADA NO 2, C 
S T ROAD NEAR GANGA MATA GARDEN 

MUMBAI MUMBAI 400071
42.70

1208180011239904
VASU DEVA RAJU 

MUDUNURU
23 7 11 VELUTURI VAARI VEEDHI 

VIZIANAGARAM  VIZIANAGARAM 535002
28.00

1208180011305001
THODUPUNOORU 

SHARVARI
448 4, CHAPALKAR COMPLEX MARUTI ROAD 

SANGLI  SANGLI 416416
8.40

1208180011337722 SANTHANAKRISHNAN RAVI
NO 506 A 13TH MAIN OPP POST OFFICE 

BANASHANKARI 2ND STA GE BENGALURU 
560070

181.30

1208180011427147
SURYA CHANDRA RAO 

MANEPALLI

5 4 103 VADDI GUDEM NEAR DURGAPURAM 
VADDI GUDEM AMALAPURAM EAST 

GODAVARI 533201
1.40

1208180011623260 RONIL NIRMAL CHAUHAN
KAMAL APT , D 301, NEELAMBHUJ BLDG 

SHANKAR LANE, MUMBAI KANDIVALI WEST 
MUMBAI 400067

140.00

1208180011806538 Nikhil Subhash Shetty
187, PATELS BUNGALOW BACK ROAD, 12TH 
LANE, KHEMRAAJ KRISHNADAS MARG OPP 

MANSUKH MUMBAI 400004
7.00

1208180011813729 KANAN KISHOR PATIL
B 001, ANUSAYA SOCIETY VARAD VINAYAK 

LANE VIRAR EAST  THANE 401303
70.00

1208180011932622 FAIZAL LATHEEF
ODATTU KIZHAKKETHIL KURATTISSERY 

MANNAR  ALAPPUZHA 689622
0.70

1208180011967590
DIXIT  GURJAPALLI 

KAMSALA
L I G 10 HOUSING BOARD COLONY, HOUSING 

BOARD COLONY  ANANTAPUR 515801
70.00

1208180012128464 SUJITH KUMAR BONAGIRI
6 88 LONVELLY LOANVELLY   ADILABAD 

504299
70.00

1208180012130944 RITESH RANJAN
S O PRABHAT KUMAR T B HOSPITALP O P S 

KOILWAR  BHOJPUR 802160
350.00

1208180012578277 SOURABH BANSAL
H NO 112, BHATIA COLONY ASSANDH ROAD  

PANIPAT 132103
210.00

1208180012797971
LAKKINENI JOHN KEERTHI 

RAJA
11 1 69 REDDYIAH VEDI BADVEL BADVEL  

KADAPA 516227
0.70

1208180012836408 SANKHYA KUMAR MITRA
2001 ENE C O56 APO MATHURA   MATHURA 

281001
12.60

1208180012903514 Pavan Kumar K
KOMMANGALA HOUSE P O KURUDAPADAVU 

MEENJA VILLAGE PAIVALIKE KASARAGOD 
671322

1.40

1208180013066036 JAGDISH BANSAL
1697 293 NAI ABADI WARD NO 1   REWARI 

123401
0.70

1208180013168068 BINDIYA GOPAL SHARMA
PLOT NO 17 JAWAHAR NAGARLOHARA  

YAVATMAL 445001
0.70

1208180013216005 NIRMALA MADHADI
1 4 94 503 P 47 50 SAI LOKESWARI 

RESIDENCY STREET NO 8 SNEHA NAGAR 
COLONY HYDERABAD 500007

0.70

1208180013662970 SHASHANK SHARMA
249 GANDHI COLONY GETOR ROAD 

BRAHAMPURI BRAHMPURI JAIPUR  JAIPUR 
302002

17.50

1208180013667998 NIRAJ KUMAR
259 SU AF AIR FORCE STATION IZZAT NAGAR  

BAREILLY 243002
0.70

1208180013852683 KOKKAL JAYACHANDRAN
MURALI NIVAS KOKKAL KALANAD VILLAGE 

UDMA  KASARAGOD 671319
3.50

1208180013875390
NARASIMHA RAO 

KAKUMANU
8 94 KODIGANTI BAZAR PHIRANGIPURAM  

GUNTUR 522529
28.00

1208180013977555 ANITA LATHER
LAJWANA KALAN 30 LAJWANA KALAN 30  

JIND 126101
35.00

1208180014159641
EASWARAN EASWARAN 

EMBRANDIRI MADAMANA

SARAN NIVAS KANIYAMBATTA P O 
KANIYAMBATTA VILLAGE MUTTIL NORTH 

WAYANAD 673121
4.90

1208180014246555
PRASAD BALASAHEB 

KASHID

MAULI KRUPA, D 5, ROOM NO 115, SIMPLEX 
SECTOR 7 , NAVI MUMBAI GHANSOLI S O 

THANE 400701
0.70

1208180015259095 SHRUTHI KATAKAM
H NO 14 62 CHOPPADANDI MANDAL 

CHOPPADANDI  KARIMNAGAR 505415
70.00



1208180015398577
MADDUR SURENDRA 

SHASHANK

NO 446 BLOCK NO 68 1ST CROSS KHB 
COLONY KENGERI UPANAGAR 3RD STAGE 

KENGERI BENGALURU 560060
2.10

1208180015434173 ABHIJIT ANILRAO SASANE
TALEGAON TALEGAON AHMADPUR   LATUR 

413515
7.00

1208180015620204 ADITYA DEEPAK TAWADE
KAWALA NAKA 195 K 36 PATRAKAR NAGAR 
VICHARE MAL UNIT N 10 WING A KAWALA 

NAKA KOLHAPUR 416003
0.70

1208180015833403 SOHAN RAOSAHEB PATIL
RAMANANDNAGAR, TAL PALUS DIST SANGLI 

BURLI ROAD SANGLI  SANGLI 416308
70.00

1208180016168007 SADAKUN SHAIK
4 5 187 SHANTHI NAGAR YERRAGUNTLA  

KADAPA 516309
1.40

1208180016239895 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR JAIN
POST BANPUR TEHSIL MAHRONY DIST 

LALITPURUTTARPRADESH  LALITPUR 284402
70.00

1208180016320800
MALLAPPA SHARNAPPA 

JADADELI
HOUSE NO 64 2 AT ITGAI POSTITAGITLUK 

RON  GADAG 582211
5.60

1208180016863875
SURESH RAVJIBHAI 

DANGAR

07 SOMANATH SOCIETY BEHIND RANUJA 
TEMPLE KOTHARIYA ROAD RAJKOT RAJKOT 

360002
1.40

1208180017061249
TRISHALA PARAS 

HALINGALE
5 244 24 MAHAVIR APT GANESH 

BANKICHALKARANJI  KOLHAPUR 416115
21.00

1208180017121884 SHAQIV .
HOUSE NO 1378 GALI NO 16 BLOCK H 

SANGAM VIHAR HAMDARD NAGAR NEW 
DELHI 110062

16.10

1208180017414113 KRISHNA PRASAD GOKA
76 14 86 INDIRA PRIYADARSINI 

COLONYBHAVANIPURAM  KRISHNA 520012
7.00

1208180017532879
RISHABH RAMDAS 

MOHAJANKAR

HOUSE NO 608 94 NEAR ASHIRWAD SCHOOL 
JAI DURGA LAY OUT GAYATRI NAGAR, 

ZINGABAI TAKLI NAGPUR 440030
2.10

1208180017788907 RANJITH SANIGANTI
3 41 A VENKATRAOPALLE C CHITYALA, 

MANDALAM CHITYALA CHITYAL WARANGAL 
506356

0.70

1208180018001317 MYTHILI BHAVIRISETTY
D NO 3 216 BCR COMPLEX BANTUMILLI ROAD 

GUDIVADA  KRISHNA 521301
10.50

1208180018262161
MOGULLURI PRABHU 

KUMAR

6 10 24 PILLA KANAKAIAH STREET 
KOTHAPETA VIJAYAWADA URBAN KRISHNA 

520001
0.70

1208180018731821 ANSH NEERAJ SHATANI
ANAND PARK, BUILDING NO 15 FLAT NO 10 

SHANKARSETH ROAD BEHIND MIRA SOCIETY 
PUNE CITY PUNE 411037

1.40

1208180018804543
AZIM JAFAR ALI 

CHOUDHARY

ROOM NO 22, A 1 HOUSING SOCIETY, 
MULANI CHAWL, ANIS COMPOUND SAKI 

NAKAGHATKOPAR MUMBAI 400072
17.50

1208180019049570 JOBIN VARGHESE
PANAMOOTTIL HOUSE VAKAYAR P O 

KULATHUMKAL KONNI  PATHANAMTHITTA 
689698

11.90

1208180019340781 SIDDHESH BHIKAJI GHADI
AADIVASI PRAJAPUR PADA DONGRIPADA 
VERAVALI HIGHWAY ROAD ANDHERI EAST 

MUMBAI MUMBAI 400093
3.50

1208180019741525 REKHA KISHOR SHINDE
30, MLD STP AKURDI NEAR BEENA ENGLISH 

MEDIUM SCHOOL, GANGA NAGAR NEAR 
PANDHARKAR GARDEN PUNE 411035

10.50

1208180021375307
SAHIL PRAKASH 

KARANJEKAR

ROOM NO 1, OM NIWAS CHAWL, 2 
MEGHWADI NEAR SHANI MANDIR 
JOGESHWARI E MUMBAI 400060

10.50

1208180021974011 LOKANATH BEHERA
ADANI POWER LTD VILL TUNDA AND 
SIRACHAMUNDRA  KACHCHH 370435

5.60

1208180022048801 SWATI SARVESH NAIK
KRISHNAKUNJ BELLA VISTA NEAR CORLIM 

PETROL PUMPCORLIM  NORTH GOA 403110
0.70

1208180022205161
VENKATA RAVINDRA 

KUMAR ATCHUTA
7 122A ARCHANA HOTEL BAZAR 

CHIMAKURTHI  PRAKASAM 523226
21.00



1208180022367287 RAJEEV RANJAN PUSHP
H NO 166 NATUNDIH KRISHNA NAGAR 

DHANBAD PS SARAIHELA DHANBAD 
DHANBAD 826001

2.10

1208180022367730 PADILAM PANKAJ RAO
BALINOLIA SAHI, NEAR BHOLAGIRI 

ASHRAMRATNAKAR ROAD PURI PURI 752001
68.60

1208180022392343 AJAY ASHOK
GANGA SHIVASHAKTHI NAGAR MADHUR  

KASARAGOD 671124
7.00

1208180022474641
VARSHA TRIMBAK 

KHEKALE

MU PERJAPUR PO BHOKARDAN TQ 
BHOKARDAN DIST JALNA PERJAPUR  JALNA 

431114
1.40

1208180022943100 SHEELWATI .
PARVAT PURWA VILLAGE PINDKHAR POST 

KUSAMA  BANDA 210201
35.00

1208180023007105 ATIN KUMAR
CHANDAUSI VEER SAVARKAR NAGAR 

CHANDAUSI  SAMBHAL 202412
7.00

1208180024175943 RAJNI KANT
NAYA BAZAR, CHHOTI KABAIYA WARD 32 

LAKHISARAI  LAKHISARAI 811311
0.70

1208180024365470 AKSHAY KUMAR
653 P SECTOR 7 GOHANA GOHANA   SONIPAT 

131301
0.70

1208180024440701 DHEERAJ .
H NO 367C 8 DHANNI GHATI MOHALLA HANSI 

HISARHANSI  HISAR 125033
11.90

1208180024498503
SHANTABAI 

PANDHARINATH 
NALAVADE

B 1 102 VIGHNAHARTA SOCIETY LOKMANYA 
NAGAR OPP DEVENDRA INDUSTRIAL 
YASHODHAN NAGAR THANE 400606

16.10

1208180025039983 PRIYANSHU .
PLOT NO 66 PKT 11 SEC B 04 NA DDA FLATS 

NARELA  DELHI 110040
0.70

1208180025080810 KOMAL MILIND GEJAGE
ROOM NO 1171 GHADGE NAGAR NEAR SAI 
BABA TEMPLEAMBERNATH  THANE 421501

2.10

1208180025119524 RAKHIL BALAN
NIKHIL KOTTAM MUNDALUR P O MAKRERI  

KANNUR 670622
127.40

1208180025570224
SANDEEP NARAYAN 

PAWAR
KHARDEV NAGARGHATLA 

KURLACHEMBURCHEMBUR  MUMBAI 400071
70.00

1208180026642222 VEDANG MILIND JOSHI
C 110, DEVDEVESHWAR SOCIETY TELI GALLI 
CROSS ROAD NEAR VIHAR PANJAB HOTEL 

ANDHERI MUMBAI 400069
19.60

1208180026705358
BASAVARAJ 

VIRUPAKSHAPPA JERKAL

51 4TH WARD MALLNNA STREET 
SOMALAPURA DEVALAPURA  BELLARY 

583129
3.50

1208180027162284 SAGAR AJAY BAHAD
VYANKATESH DAMODAR APPARTMENT, 

MAHAL FLAT NO 302 MAHAL NEAR MASCOT 
HONDA NAGPUR 440032

35.00

1208180027410392 GIREESH SIDHARTH
KAVUVILA VEEDU EANIKKARA KARAKULAM P 

O KARAKULAM  THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
695564

9.10

1208180027891415 RAHUL VERMA
AIR FORCE44 WING SONIGAON   NAGPUR 

440027
21.70

1208180028090141 NETHI HIMABINDU
30 266 14 4 PARVATHI NAGAR MALKAJGIRI 

SECUNDERABAD  HYDERABAD 500062
70.00

1208180028309229 ROHIT YADAV
HOUSE NO 479, NEAR GRAMIN BANK 

SHIKOHPUR  GURUGRAM 122004
45.50

1208180028447249 ABHIRAM VEGI
H NO 4 334 SALI PETA MALIKIPURAM EAST 

GODAVARI  EAST GODAVARI 533253
70.00

1208180028485779 SOUMYADEEP GHOSH
W12 NEAR WATER TANK RAGHUNATHPUR 
JHARGRAM JHARGRAM JHARGRAM 721507

2.10

1208180028662590 PIYUSH CHAUHAN
KAKROHAL 43 35 KAKROHAL 43 35   

HAMIRPUR(HP) 177024
1.40

1208180028749078 SIVA REDDY AAKULA
00 N V KHANDRIGA CHEJERLA MANDALAM 

YETURU  NELLORE 524345
2.10

1208180028985657
ABILASH KORATTIKKARA 

UNNIKRISHNAN
KORATTIKKARA HOUSE KORATTIKKARA P O 

KADAVALLUR  THRISSUR 680543
3.50

1208180029127541
BIPINKUMAR KAMALBHAI 

CHAUHAN

A 14 GOKULDHAM APPT B H VEJAL PUR 
POLICE CHOWKI VEJALPUR  AHMEDABAD 

380051
140.00



1208180029231517 RITIK KUMAR
PURNEA COURT STATION PURNEA   PURNIA 

854301
34.30

1208180029831624 SAGAR ATUL GURAO
INDRALOK C H S PLOT NO 24 ROOM NO B 102 
OPP SHREE KRUPA HALL SECTOR 7, KHANDA 

COLONY RAIGARH(MH) 410206
3.50

1208180030352289 AMIT DASGUPTA
F NO 108, UMA TOWERS SINDHI COLONY 
PRENDERGHAST ROAD NEAR HERITAGE 

FRESH, SINDHI COLONY HYDERABAD 500003
10.50

1208180030367139 SHAMSHER SINGH
RITHAL PHOUGAT RITHAL PHOGAT 76  

ROHTAK 124303
39.20

1203320032214686 Prahlad Chandra Gupta
TEZI BAZAR, JAUNPUR JAUNPUR  JAUNPUR 

222141
66.50

1203320032386843 Vijay Jaysing Pusawale
1327 C WARD HOTEL RAJ JAVAL, KOLHAPUR  

KOLHAPUR 416002
21.00

1203320032524150
TUSHAR CHINTAMANRAO 

SHINDE
JEEVANSHILP SECT-9, KHANDACOLONY 

PANVEL  RAIGARH(MH) 410206
35.70

1203320032643662 Kumbhar Sagar Bahadur
MUDAWAD, TAL-SHINDKHEDA, DHULE 

DHULE  DHULE 425403
2.80

1203320032681472
OMCHAND 

SATYAPRAKASH MAURYA
E 11 ,VIKAS NAGARI VIKAS NAGARI 
PHOOLPADA ROAD  THANE 401305

25.90

1203320032851580 RVanajakshi .
23, 1ST A CROSS, WHITEFIELD, NALLURHALLI, 
VENUGOPAL SWAMY TEMPLE, BANGALORE 

BENGALURU 560066
140.00

1203320032996665 Iqbal Dinmohamad Mastan
13/5 HAYAT MOHD CHAWL PARSHIWADI 

GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 
MUMBAI 400086

105.00

1203320033199153 Asif Ekbal
MIRCHAK BATTALI, ENGLISH BAZAR, MALDA, 

MALDA, MALDA  MALDA 732101
8.40

1203320033381684 Atharva Shirish Pathak
12 BHADGAON ROAD CHALISGAON MILL 
GATE JALGAON CHALISGAON  JALGAON 

424101
0.70

1203320033545081 Shubham Kirit Varma
ROOM NO - 8 3RD FLOOR 33 / A GANESH 

LANE COLABA MARKET COLABA COLABA OPP 
3RD PASTA MUMBAI 400005

41.30

1203320033867157 Vivek Sahu
NASIRPUR, BANIYA TODI, BANIYA TODI GRAM 
PANCHAYAT KHAIRAD POST NASIRPUR, GUNA 

GUNA 473287
0.70

1203320033911993 Vaibhav Mishara
KATRA GULAB SINGH, PURE SUKHDEV, 
PRATAPGARH  PRATAPGARH 230402

93.80

1203320034000218 PRAKASH VEER
GALI 1 BLOCK A GOVIND NAGAR  

MORADABAD 244001
0.70

1203320034036857 Trupad Bhagat
44, M. H. STREET, ASANSOL, MUNSHI BAZAR, 

BARDDHAMAN  BARDHAMAN 713301
14.00

1203320034155138 Ajay Janardhan Gavali
23 VIDYANAGAR COLONY SATARA 

SADARBAZAR SATARA OLD R T O OFFICE 
SATARA SATARA 415001

2.80

1203320034171764 AMBIKA PRASAD TIWARI
GOMTI NAGAR KASBA KNI SULTANPUR  

SULTANPUR 228118
151.90

1203320034204685 AJAY PAL SINGH
VILLAGE BAKSAUNDHI POST DAMANPUR PS 

RAJPUR KANPUR DEHAT 209115
35.00

1203320034292403 ASHISH KUMAR
VILLAGE NAKHATPUR PO SARAIDURGADAS PS 

MAHARAJGANJ JAUNPUR 222125
24.50

1203320034414864
NARENDRA DATTARAM 

THULE

A/7 AISWARYA BUILDING OPP IIT MAIN GATE 
NEAR GL COMPOUND POWAI MUMBAI 

400076
14.00

1203320034596054
SOUR APPLE ASSET 

MANAGEMENT PVT LTD
H NO 17 127 145 EAST KALYANPURI  

HYDERABAD 500039
160.30

1203320035025536 SANGITA BANDU MASTUD
NEAR MSEB OFFICE AT POST MANKE 
MANKESHWAR BHUM OSMANABAD 

OSMANABAD 413504
7.00

1203320035033281 Gummadi Haritha Reddy
6-2-65, SHIVARAM PALLY, SVPNPA, 

SHIVARAM PALLY, OPP DIST HEALTH CENTER, 
K.V. RANGAREDDY K.V.RANGAREDDY 500052

6.30



1203320035170878 RAJU RAM D PATEL
WARD NO 7 KARANJI EXTENSION KARANJI 

EXTENSION  KOLAR 563130
39.20

1203320035183034 JOYDEB GHOSH
98 2 LAXMI NARAYAN ROAD RABINDRA 

NAGAR RABINDRA NAGAR KOLKATA KOLKATA 
700065

42.70

1203320035234857 Bodhan Lal
79-B BLOCK-B   MAHIPALPUR RANGPURI 
PAHARI NALA PAR SOUTH WEST DELHI 

VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI 110037
70.00

1203320035543881 Ravi Parihar
286 M.NO.96 SE 175 TAK, INDIRA MARG, 
DEPALPUR, DEPALPUR, INDORE INDORE 

453115
0.70

1203320035568617 Dinesh Kumar Pancholi
PRATAP BAZAR, SCHOOL ROAD, CHAWAND, 

TEH-SARADA, CHAWAND, UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 
313904

35.00

1203320035593291 GHANSHYAM SINGH
HOTEL VARUNA NEAR SIGRA POLICE STATION 

BEHIND THE MAX MALL VARANASI 221002
80.50

1203320035966953 Devender Yadav
KIRANJ, VILLAGE HAZIPUR, GURGAON  

GURUGRAM 122103
14.70

1203320036040731 ANNU KUMARI
W/O DEEPAK KUMAR, NEAR RAY TAL 2ND 

GATE, DHANBAD DHANBAD DHANBAD 
826001

0.70

1203320036085492 KANHAI LAL
617 I, ADBDE, CAMP 56 APO HARNI CAMP  

VADODARA 390022
70.00

1203320036140065 Gajendra Kumar Singh
10, ARA SALEMPUR ROAD, CHANDAWA, 

BHOJPUR  BHOJPUR 802312
8.40

1203320036178488 JITENDRA .
VILLAGE CHANDI, MAKRANA NAGAUR  

NAGAUR 341319
0.70

1203320036439998 ARIJIT DEY
PRAMATHA NATH DEY NACHIPUR NACHHI 

PUR PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST MIDNAPORE 
721133

70.00

1203320036610497
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

SRIVASTAVA
JR-439 HINDALCO COLONY, RENUKOOT, 

SONEBHADRA SONBHADRA 231217
1120.00

1203320036733509 SOLOMON TOKBI
1 CHIKARI TOKBI GAON BARKHAT GAON  

KARBI ANGLONG  KARBI ANGLONG 782460
1.40

1203320036831156 Priyanka Srivastava
419 RAM NAGAR TETARI BAZAR 
SIDDHARTHNAGAR NAUGARH  

SIDDHARTHNAGAR 272207
35.00

1203320037382846 Githa Vamshi Krishna
MALKAPUR MALKAPUR KARIMNAGAR  

KARIMNAGAR 505451
40.60

1203320037383970 Mohammed Abdul Imran
2-9-40 MARKET ROAD MAHABUBNAGAR  

KOSGI ROAD MAHABUBNAGAR 
MAHBUBNAGAR MAHBUBNAGAR 509001

8.40

1203320037812717
Rajeshkumar Popatbhai 

Devganiya
BEHIND ROYAL RESIDENCY KAMREJ NANSAD  

SURAT 394180
0.70

1203320038127205 Rakesh Shalikrao Zamre
HOUSE NO 6 HANUMAN WARD NEAR POST 
OFFICE JAMB WARDHA  WARDHA 442301

28.00

1203320038556804
KADIYA DHAVAL 

INDRAVADAN
G-301 BANYANN CITY NEAR SREEJI VILLA 
NEW KARELIBAUG VADODARA 390018

0.70

1203320038563839 Rahul Bhatnagar
H NA KARGAINA POLIC STATION SUBHASH 

NAGAR TAHSIL BAREILLY 243001
1.40

1203320039044504 Tarnnum Naj
DAKSHIN SARFARAJGANJ ENGLISH 
PHUDKIPUR  SAHEBGANJ 816108

15.40

1203320039108842 WASIF AFZAL .
M 2/208 SEC 11 LDA COLONY KANPUR ROAD 

LUCKNOW 226012
17.50

1203320039296078 Rajiv Krishna
B/1403 VERONICA MAHINDRA EMINENTE S.V. 

ROAD MOTILAL NAGAR GOREGAON WEST 
PATKAR COLLEGE MUMBA MUMBAI 400104

44.10

1203320039363695 Biyyala Naresh
2-17 MEDARIPET MEDARIPET MEDARIPET  

ADILABAD 504206
2.10

1203320039534978 PRATIBHA SHARMA
W/O PRANKUL SHARMA 71, SANT KAVEER 

MARG SHARMA MEDIKAL HALL, JOURA, 
JOURA MORENA MORENA 476221

7.00

1203320040562283 ANKOJI NAVEEN KUMAR
H.NO. 1-91 ERRAVALLY ERRAPALLE MEDAK  

MEDAK 502301
1.40



1203320041033132
BHUMESHWAR 

DURYODHAN GAJABE

S/O DURYODHAN GAJABE FATTEPUR 
FATTEPUR DHAKNI GONDIYA GONDIYA 

GONDIA 441614
0.70

1203320041485801 Sonu Kumar
KHILONA BAGH MODEL TOWN NORTH WEST 

DELHI  NORTH WEST DELHI 110009
7.00

1203320041703741 Devraj Dhanappa Birajdar
DEVRAJ NIVAS A/P- UMRANI,TALUKA- JAT 

UMARANI  SANGLI 416404
21.00

1203320041748143
Virendra Pradiprao 

Sonawane
AT/POST DHEKU KHU. AMALNER JALGAON  

JALGAON 425401
0.70

1203320041843676 Aniket Dattatray Navghane
SS-3,ROOM NO-446 SECTOR - 4 , NAVI 
MUMBAI KOPAR KHAIRNE S.O  THANE 

400709
0.70

1203320041906881 KAVITA .
H NO 304/26 WEST RAM NAGAR SONIPAT 

SONIPAT SONIPAT 131001
14.00

1203320041954556 Kolli Dinesh Babu
4-1-85 VADDY GUDEM VADDY GUDEM 

AMALAPURAM  EAST GODAVARI 533201
0.70

1203320042016500 Pande Yogesh Rajendra
JAITKHEDA AURANGABAD  

AURANGABAD(MH) 431103
4.90

1203320042349970
JEMISH RAMESHBHAI 

KAKADIYA

B 6 RAM KRUSHANA KRUSHNA KUNJ SOC 
AAMBA TALAWADI KATARGAM SURAT CITY 

SURAT 395004
30.10

1203320042362073 NANDA N SHIRSATH
W/O NARENDRA BHIMRAO SHIRSATH 

NO.16E, PLOT NO. 16OP NEAR PHD CENTER 
AYODHYA NAGAR JALGAON 425401

7.00

1203320042504871 ABHINAV KUMAR VARMA
KUJAPI GAYA KUJAPI BIHAR GAYA GAYA 

823002
7.00

1203320042566177 VINAYAK ANAND PASTE
139 KOLZAR KOLZAR KOLZAR KOLZAR  

SINDHUDURG 416511
0.70

1203320043144294 PRAVEEN ARORA
S/O RADHE SHYAM ARORA ADARSH NAGAR 

COLONI GULABPURA RURAL BHILWARA 
BHILWARA 311021

7.00

1203320043640091 Ritik Goyal
WARD NO. 10 BUS STAND MORWAN 

NEEMUCH  NEEMUCH 458220
2.80

1203320044550404 SUBRAMANYA LIKHITH
C/O J V SUBRAMANYA NO 640 6TH MAIN 

ROAD DODDABASTHI CROSS KALYANA 
LAYOUT BENGALURU 560056

7.00

1203320044957232
MOHAMMED ABDUL 

SAMEER

7-516 DARGA ROAD MAHADI MOHALLA 
MAHADI MOHELLA MOMINPURA GULBARGA 

585101
0.70

1203320045509325 Shivam Singh
GRAM RAGHUNATHPUR POST JANARDANPUR 

RAGHUNATHPUR  SATNA 485111
0.70

1203320045513631
RAMACHANDRA 

KRISHNAPPA

11 KITHAGANUR BEHIND HANUMAN TEMPLE 
BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE 

BENGALURU 560036
1.40

1203320045544018 POTE RANJIT GOKUL
S/O GOKUL POTE SHELGAON WANGI 

KARMALA SOLAPUR  SOLAPUR 413203
0.70

1203320046085214
VAIBHAV MAHENDRA 

PAGARE
SO MAHENDRA PAGARE IUDP 129 MANMAD 

NASHIK NASHIK 423104
1.40

1203320046480754 RAJEEV GUPTA
S/O BHAGWAT PRASAD B-9, SURYA NAGAR 

SURYA NAGAR, CHANDER NAGAR GHAZIABAD 
GHAZIABAD 201011

0.70

1203320046485408 Oma Ram
28, PARIHAR NAGAR PARSHAVNATH NAGAR 

JODHPUR  JODHPUR 342001
0.70

1203320046604361
Abdur Rahman Wahid 

Laskar
KANAKPUR PT I UTTAR KRISHNAPUR PT II  

CACHAR 788006
0.70

1203320046743431 RAIKANTI SUKANYA
4-99, DONTHAPUR, DONTHAPUR, 

DONTHAPUR, GRAMA , PANCHAYATI 
KARIMNAGAR 505425

17.50

1203320046946257 GURMEET SINGH

S/O KEWAL SINGH HOUSE NO 172 C WARD 
NO 13 CHANDIGARH ROAD URBAN EST 

PHASE 1 FOCAL POINT LUDHIANA LUDHIANA 
141010

70.00

1203320047093248 Nikesh Kumar
J-3-240 NEAR BADI MASJID WAZIR PUR 

J.J.COLONY WAZIR PUR-3  DELHI 110052
3.50



1203320047098567 Prajwal K
48 PRIYADARSHINI LAYOUT MOODALAPALYA 

NAGARABHAVI MAIN ROAD BANGALORE 
NORTH BENGALURU 560072

2.10

1203320047431015 Priya J Vernekar
201 VAIDH APARTMENT TILAKWADI 

BELGAUM BETWEEN II AND III RLY GATE 
BELGAUM BELGAUM 590006

70.00

1203320047777454 Kuldeep Dadhich MANGRASI JANA SIKAR  SIKAR 332025 35.00

1203320047828956
RAHUL SURESHBHAI 

ABSANIYA
SADGURU PARK STREET NO 1 MORBI 

ROAD,RAJKOT. RAJKOT 360003
10.50

1203320047927438 Neha Sandeep Dhunde SHERDI - SHERDI NAGPUR  NAGPUR 441107 14.00

1203320048198409 Alse Ajeet Sureshrao
AT-POST-KARKHANA PARISAR PATHRI DIST-
PARBHANI TQ-PATHRI  PARBHANI 431506

25.90

1203320048315371 Anju . KURAR 22 PANIPAT  PANIPAT 132103 91.00

1203320048318917 Dhiraj Kumar Tiwari
FLAT NO-101,MAPLE APARTMENT PLOT NO-B-
46/47 RAJAPURI,UTTAM NAGAR GALI NO-19 

DK MOHAN GARDEN NEW DELHI 110059
45.50

1203320048448075 Dishant Gola
638 GALI LODHAN AJMERI GATE DELHI 6 

CHOWK KUNDE WALAN DELHI G.P.O. DELHI 
110006

21.00

1203320048670911 Makwana Jeet Kishorbhai
10-A BHANUSHALI NAGAR MUNDRA ROAD 
NIRMAL SINH WADI BHUJ CITY KACHCHH 

370001
52.50

1203320048823666 Tikam Chand Meena
TEH.MANGROL GANESH JI KE CHABUTARE KE 

PASS TISAYA  BARAN 325206
0.70

1203320048927068
TELANG SANGITA 

TRYAMBAK

W/O TELANG TRYAMBAK TQ,KANDHAR DIST 
NANDED AT. POST GAUL, GAUL NANDED 

431714
2.10

1203320049032092 Hussain Absar Anwar
ROOM NO. 419 NEAR SEEMA 

ELECTROPLATERS VASAI EAST VASAI THANE 
401208

6.30

1203320050164602 Tamilarasan S
5/490 ANDARKUPPAM DWARAGA NAGAR 

KADAPAKKAM  TIRUVALLUR 600103
3.50

1203320050667817 Amit Nagar
DUJANA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR  GAUTAM 

BUDDHA NAGAR 203207
2.10

1203320051156130
GAJANAN DATTATRAYA 

SARKATE

S/O DATTATRAYA BABURAO SARKATE AT - 
ARDAV POST - HIRDAV ARDAV, HIRDAO 

BULDHANA BULDHANA 443302
2.10

1203320051485821 Namrata Patidar
64 SIRVI PURA LONI PIN CODE 454331  DHAR 

454331
37.80

1203320051595030 TEJPAL SINGH
HOUSE NO 9569/2B, STREET NO 17,KOT 

MANGAL SINGH WARD NO-65 LUDHIANA 
141003

70.00

1203320051751119
DHANVANT GANPATRAO 

SHINDE
S/O GANPATRAO SHINDE 20 MIRKHAL 

MIRKHAL BIDAR  BIDAR 585416
25.20

1203320052275711 Sanjog Sudhakar Bane
5/511, ABHINANDAN NIWAS, COTTAN GRIN 

FERBANDAR RAMBHAU BHOGALE MARG, 
MUMBAI MUMBAI 400033

4.20

1203320052422918 GANESHWARAN N
NO 10 NEHRU NAGAR THENGAITHITTU 
MUDALIARPET NEAR BY KBS TEA SHOP 

PONDICHERRY 605004
1.40

1203320054184481 Mangam Nagalaxmi
Q NO 22274 ODF ESTATE TYPE 2 

O.F.YEDDUMAILARAM  MEDAK 502205
241.50

1203320055535557
NARENDRA KUMAR 

AGARWAL

WARD NO. 05 , KRISHANPURM COLONY 
GUNA NAKA TEH. BIAORA , DIST. RAJGARH 

RAJGARH 465674
35.00

1203320055837897 SHAIK MASTAN
PLOT NO 73 SRI RAM NAGAR COLONY NEAR 
MINORITY HOSTEL HAYATHNAGAR RANGA 

REDDY 501505
0.70

1203320055853805 PALANCHA SUDHEER TEJA
H NO 4-51 KONYAL KONIYAL MEDAK  MEDAK 

502314
0.70



1203320055921102 ARUN KUMAR S
S/O SHIVANNA 1-273, KURUBARA STREET 

P.G.PALYA, PARASEGOWDANAPALYA 
CHAMARAJANAGAR 571457

0.70

1203320056417561 SAURABH SAHU
361 252 KRISHNA BIHARI NAGAR VERMA 

CHAURAHA FATEHPUR FATEHPUR FATEHPUR 
212601

840.00

1203320057354560 GOWTHAM RAMESH
14/76A SHEVAPET DEVANGA PILLAIYAR 

STREET SALEM  SALEM 636002
7.00

1203320057484246 VIVEK KUMAR
ADARSH NAGAR NAWABGANJ BAREILLY 
UPPIN CODE 262406 BAREILLY 262406

98.00

1203320057498048
RAMESH AMBADAS 

BOMBLE

VIRGAON.ROAD HIVARGAON AT-HIVRGAON 
PO-DONGARGAON TA-A KOLE AHMEDNAGAR 

422605
21.00

1203320058422526
SAMARTH PANDHARI 

WAGHMARE
TQ OSMANABAD GOVARDHANWADI 
OSMANABAD  OSMANABAD 413508

0.70

1203320058440634 PRIYA SINGH
D/O SATISH SINGH MAKANPUR ASRAWE 
KALAN ALLAHABAD  ALLAHABAD 211012

3.50

1203320058844818 RAMSHAD ABDULRAZAK
R R MANZIL PALLIPARAMBIL VENGANNUR 

ALATHUR  PALAKKAD 678541
0.70

1203320058881945 NAGARAJA K M
NO 5 DIVYASREE KRUPA 2ND FLR 1ST CRS 

MANJUNATHA LYT 3RD PHS SR LYT KR 
BENGALURU 560036

21.00

1203320059300914
BHARAT BHALCHANDRA 

BARGE

BARGE MALA NEAR JOTIBA MANDIR SANGALI 
WADI JUNA SAMDOLI ROAD SANGLI SANGLI 

416416
3.50

1203320059332254 ASHIF MOHAMMED
POST KANIYA GAGERA BHILWARA   

BHILWARA 311021
0.70

1203320059517246
RAVI RAMSAJIVAN 

CHAUHAN

8-29, GAYATRINAGAR SOCIETY PART- 2 NEAR 
RAILWAY GARNALA, CHANDLODIA, DASKROI 

AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382481
2.10

1203320059556176 KAUSHAL BARMAN
KEBALPARA SHIKARPUR SONAR BARI 

JALPAIGURI  JALPAIGURI 735133
14.00

1203320060311115 MAYUR MOHAN VAJE
RATAN MAYA CHAWL ROOM NO 1 SHIV 

TEKDI GUMPHA ROAD MUMBAI  MUMBAI 
400060

0.70

1203320060489876 ANADKAT NEHAL
GURU KRUPA,ROYAL BUNGLOW NO.5 
RAMESHWARNAGAR 3 DANGARVADA 

JAMNAGAR 361008
0.70

1203320060893242 AAFRIN SHADAB SHEIKH
OPP DR SHEIKH SANTOSHI MATA WARD 

KARWA ROAD BALLARPUR  CHANDRAPUR 
442701

10.50

1203320062264094
VINOD BHANUDAS 

KUMBHAR
PED SANGLI   SANGLI 416312 14.00

1203320062285296
DEBASHREE DATTA 

MITTER
8 BANK COLONY DHAKURIA DHAKURIA S.O 

KOLKATA KOLKATA 700031
35.00

1203320062655811 RISHAV MISHRA
PLOT NO - 33 KOLATHIA AIGINIA NEAR SISU 

GRUHA  KHORDHA 751019
40.60

1203320063184951 MD. WASIM FEROZ
RAILPAR JHANGIRI MOHALLA ASANSOL M 

CORP.  BARDHAMAN 713302
0.70

1203320063344601 ANKIT PANDEY

HUSAINIPUR SULTANAPUR,POST-
MAHARAJGANJ KANSAPUR OR 

MAHARAJGANJ SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 
221314

0.70

1203320064494531 SWATI GARG
BEGU ROAD GALI NO 01 H.NO. 11/24 SIRSA  

SIRSA 125055
84.00

1203320065396208
PODURI SRIHARSHA PHANI 

SRINIVAS
PLOT NO 43P A S RAO NAGAR AYODHYA 

NAGAR SECUNDERABAD  HYDERABAD 500062
8.40

1203320067067428 MANOJ KUMAR
BADOPAL ROAD SURATGARH WARD NO.- 32, 
NEAR ANJANA PUBLIC SCHOOL SURATGARH 

SRI GANGANAGAR 335804
32.90

1203320068026781
ARCHANA SHRINIVAS 

DESHMUKH

HOUSE NO.220 KISHRNA NIWAS PREET 
AVENUE,FGC ROAD,NANGLI FIRST FLOOR 

AMRITSAR -I AMRITSAR 143001
21.00



1203330000080298 Sudheer D Choondayil
YOGIRAJ VILLA JANKI 502 SAMTA GOTRI 

ROAD KUNAL CHOWKDI VADODARA 390023
17.50

1203330000080513 Bharti Mahesh Poptani Mahesh Nandlal Poptani
Flat No 504 5th Floor A Wing Iris Bldg Mohan 

Pride Wayle Nagar Kalyan West Thane 
421301

13.30

1203330000623770 ACHLA JHA
51 A2 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD P S SERAMPORE 

DIST HOOGLY HOOGLY 712248
35.00

1203330000625077
R S M COMMODITY 

TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
SHOP NO 3 PLOT NO 185 NAYAN CHS SECTOR 

5 GHANSOLI NAVI MUMBAI 400701
3.50

1203330000795826
AVINASH SADASHIVRAO 

MAJALI

SURVEY N 58 FL N A401 GRANDEUR MUMBAI 
BANGLORE HIGHWAY AMBEGAON BUDRUK 

PUNE CITY PUNE 411046
46.90

1203330000882254
KOTHA VENKATA 

SUBBARAO

5 54 143 VENKATA GANAPATHI APT FLOAT 
NO 23 BRODIPET 6 15 DCB BANK LTD 

BACKSIDE GUNTUR 522002
38.50

1203330000949059 BASANT DAULTANI
HOUSE NO Q 41 SECTOR 2 AVANTI VIHAR 

TELIBANDHA RAIPUR 492006
70.00

1203350000178159 INDIRA RAMPRASAD
AMBAR NARASIMHAN 

RAMPRASAD
NO 119 5TH CROSS 5TH MAIN PADMANABHA 

NAGAR B S K 2ND STG BANGALORE 560070
21.00

1203350000499203
SANJIB KUMAR 
CHAKRABORTY

279  WEST  BLOCK ADHARSHILA 
KHAJURIKALANM  BARKHERA.  BHOPAL 

462023
14.00

1203350000868187 MANI LAL GUPTA .
SHERAWALI COMPLEX NEAR DURGA MANDIR 

UPPER BAZAR  MAHABIR CHOWK RANCHI 
834001

14.00

1203350001058491 CH SOMESWAR RAO .
P NO 187 REDDY ENCLAVE OLD ALWAL 

SECUNDERABAD 500010
140.00

1203350001679055 SAURABH AHLAWAT
1310 HIRA LAL BULDING MEERUT MEERUT 

250001
140.00

1203350001854002 SHEENA JOHN .
PATTAPARAMBIL HOUSE JUBILEE ROAD 
PATTERIPURAM ALUVA  ASOKAPURAM 

ERNAKULAM 683101
22.40

1203350001920626 SUNIL RADHELAL JAISWAL
GANDHI NAGAR ARNI TQ. ARNI DIST. 

YAVATMAL YAVATMAL 445103
17.50

1203350002025511 ANKUR RAJVANSHI
B-97 B-BLOCK EAST VINOD NAGAR DELHI 

DELHI 110091
1.40

1203350002158160 SATISH KUMAR
S O SUKHVIR H NO 405 PURANI TEHSIL 

ROORKEE 247667
70.00

1203350002325322 SANJAY BINAYAKA
8 SHIVAJI NAGAR CIVIL LINES SODALA . 

JAIPUR 302006
686.00

1203350002340691 KOMAL BHAVESH PATNI
JAMBUDI KOI NR DALYAWADI PRATAP 

NAGAR ROAD VADODARA 390004
105.00

1203350002541585 DEEPAK GOLEY
10 AZAD NAGAR RAILWAY HARTHALA 

COLONY MORADABAD THAKURDWARA 
MORADABAD 244001

210.00

1203350002595745 VIVEK PRAJAPAT
S/O RAM LAL PRAJAPAT, AADASAR BASS, 

DUNGARGARH, BIKANER, SRIDUNGARGARH 
BIKANER 331803

17.50

1203350002628364
SRINIVASA PERUMAL 

MOHANAPRIYA
23 STREET NO 1 WEAVERS COLONY 

TRIUCHENGODE NAMAKKAL 637211
70.00

1203350002646546 SWETA GUPTA
OM PRAKASH GUPTA 

AGARSANDA,PHEPHANA BALLIA BALLIA 
277001

3.50

1203390000096657 BENSON WILLIAM PEN
SHANTI PALACE, GASS, POST-SOPARA, TAL-

VASAI, THANE 401203
70.00

1203390000134075 MANOJ KUMAR TYAGI
6 JANPATH, SARASWATI COLONY, POLICE 

LINE, BARAN ROAD,  KOTA 324001
175.00

1203390000150775 MANJIRI MANOJ TAWDE
R NO.3 RASAL CHAWL, RAMCHANDRA 

PAVSAKAR ROAD, NR FISH MARKET 
GAVTHAN, DHAISAR (WEST) MUMBAI 400068

0.70



1203390000151156 LOKESH SHRIMALI
59 BRAMHPURI SENTHI  CHITTORGARH 

312025
7.00

1203390000176371
MEHUL KESHAVLAL 

RAMANI

FLAT NO 501, AMI DARSHAN HAJI BAPU RD, 
BEHIND DESAI HOSPITAL GOVIND NAGAR 

MALAD EAST MUMBAI 400097
2.10

1203410000027100 MITEN RAMANBHAI PATEL
57, HARIVILLA BUNGLOWS, NR. J.K. PARK 
GOTA ROAD CHANDLODIYA AHMEDABAD 

382481
17.50

1203410000250569
SHEEKHA SHALIBHADRA 

SHAH
1/6 TAGORE PARK NEHARU NAGAR CROSS 
ROAD VASTRAPUR  AHMEDABAD 380015

105.00

1203440000229943 SAGAR DOGRA
H.NO. 46, OFFICER'S ENCLAVE DEEP NAGAR 
JALANDHAR CANTT(PB) JALANDHAR 144005

70.00

1203440000791641 HETRAM YADAV
S/O LALARAM VILL-5, GURGAON HARYANA 

GURGAON 122001
11.90

1203450000061968 DEO KUMAR JAIN
VIVEK BIHAR PHASE 4, BLOCK NO- 6, FLAT- 1B  

HOWRAH 711110
280.00

1203450000083059
LATA DEVI 

PARASRAMPURIA
26/C, P.K. TAGORE STREET, MATHURESH 

SADAN,  KOLKATA 700006
70.00

1203450000135725
MUKESH KUMAR 

AGARWAL
FLAT -301, 3RD FLOOR 93, SALKIA SCHOOL 

ROAD OPP NAYA MANDIR HOWRAH 711106
70.00

1203460000087130 RAJESH KUMAR KALA JHALAWAR ROAD,   BHANPURA 458775 35.00

1203460000423709
SHAKUNTALA DEVI 

AGRAWAL
33,BHOORI KE ADDE KE SAMNE DAULATGANJ  

UJJAIN 456001
140.00

1203460000443394 RITESH KASHYAP
H.NO 117 TELEKHEDA NEAR DHARNAKA  

MHOW 453441
35.00

1203460000462890 MANJULA MAITY .
PANCHROL EAST MIDNAPORE   PANCHROL 

721447
35.00

1203500000081177 SUPARNA BANERJEE AMRITA BANERJEE
16/2, BANAMALI CHATTERJEE STREET,  

KOLKATTA 700002
280.00

1203500000202028 S. M. SUNDARAM
359/1, OFFICERS QUARTERS, JALAHALLI,  

BANGALORE 560014
35.00

1203500001028301 B SUBRAMANYA NAYAK
SRI DEVI KRIPA MANNAGUDDA WARE HOUSE 
ROAD MANNAGUDDA MANGALORE 575003

12.60

1203500001665451 AVADESH SINGHVI HUF
F-198 AZAD NAGAR BHILWARA  BHILWARA 

311001
70.00

1203500001673971
JAYANT DEVIDASRAO 

SHINDE
AT PARA TA WASHI PARA PARA OSM 

ANABAD  OSMANABAD 413507
73.50

1203600000010044
SHOBHA KISHOR 

GONDANE
24 KHALASHI LINE MOHAN NAGAR  NAGPUR 

440001
140.00

1203600000010895
ASHOK MULCHAND 

KASHYAP
SRI SAHEBLAL JEWELLERS CRADAK ROAD 
JAGNATH BUDHWARI NAGPUR 440002

70.00

1203600000037710 RAVINDER KAUR RAJPAL
FLAT NO 605 AND 606 GRAND G T EXOTICA 

SHANKAR NAGAR  RAIPUR 492007
70.00

1203600000037725 GURJEET SINGH RAJPAL
FLAT NO 605 AND 606 GRAND G T EXOTICA 

SHANKAR NAGAR  RAIPUR 492007
70.00

1203600000192845 NARENDRA KUMAR
NO 150 OK ROAD KUMBAR PET BANGALORE 

560002
70.00

1203600000283867
SUNILKUMAR 

RAMACHANDRAN

PEARL I 201 KRISTAL TECH PARK VIEW 
KARIYAVATTOM PO TRIVANDRUM 

TRIVANDRUM 695581
35.00

1203600000595003 BINOY ROY
BASUNAGAR 3 NO GATE 24 PGS N 

DHANMATH MADHYAMGRAM 700129
2.80

1203600000618511
CHANDRA PRAKASH 

DEVNANI
7/15 MALVIYA NAGAR   JAIPUR 302017 70.00

1203600000684391 V V V SUBRAHMANYAM
35 KRISHNA APTS CIRCULAR ROAD U I 
COLONY KODAMBAKKAM NR LIBRARY 

CINEMA CHENNAI 600024
17.50

1203600000820201
KAUSHAL PRAKASH 

SHARMA
BHAI SA KRUPA GANDHI NAGAR GALI NO 2  

AJMER 305007
350.00

1203600000832378 INDURKAR SANTOSH
SYMPHONY SERVICES PUNE PVT LTD AMAR 
APEX BANER ROAD FOOR BAZAR NR FOOD 

BAZAR PUNE 411045
42.00



1203600000909383 VIDYA SUDESH PATIL
A 53 PANORAMA PARK SHIV VALLABH RD 

ASHOKVAN DAHISAR E BEHIND GOKUL 
ANAND HOTEL MUMBAI 400068

38.50

1203600000912069 DINESH KHANDELWAL
RANJANA DESHMUKH MARG CHAMAR BAG 

DR B A ROAD PAREL 701/7 PARK AVENUE 
MUMBAI 400012

70.00

1203600000999356 CHETHIPUZHA KURIAN .
L 4 204 EMPIRE ESTATE CHINCHWAD  PUNE 

411019
35.00

1203600001202085 ARVIND ANANT THAKUR
304/A SHANIWAR PETH OPP BAPAT WADI  

PUNE 411030
23.80

1203600001392331 KARAN KUMAR . C 12 LAJPAT NAGAR 3   NEW DELHI 110024 35.00

IN30154917189005
SACHIN PRABHAKAR PATIL 

PATKAR
UJWALA PRABHAKAR 

PATIL PATKAR
SUMATI NIWAS AAREY ROAD PLOT NO 93 

GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI 400063
4900.00

IN30154917229518 JAGDISH SINGH JASWINDER KAUR HOUSE NO 664 PHASE 7  MOHALI 160062 7.00

IN30154918620470 SUNDAR VENKATRAMAN
83 8TH CROSS STREET MAX WORTH NAGAR 
PHASE II  KOLAPAKKAM CHENNAI 600122

70.00

IN30154918746372 SURAJIT BHATTACHARYYA
2/37 NISCINDA WEST GHOSHPARA DEWAN 

CHAK HOWRAH 711227
175.00

IN30154919375915 NARESH NANGALIA
G 3 SATYANARAYAN BHAVAN DR R G 

THADANI MARG WORLI SEA FACE MUMBAI 
400018

2100.00

IN30154931119163 RAKESHWAR DAYAL SETH
B-6/502, WORLD SPA WEST SECTOR 30/41  

GURGAON, HARYANA 122001
6797.00

IN30154931298392 ABHILASH KUMAR 21A BLOCK AG 1 VIKAS PURI   DELHI 110018 490.00

IN30154931413400 RAMDAS HOSDURG NAYAK
VIVUS SMRC HEART CENTRE AIRPORT ROAD 

CHICALIM CHICALIM GOA INDIA 403711
105.00

IN30154931981676 S NARAYANA SHETTY SHARAT N SHETTY
71 WEST OF CHORD ROAD 2ND STAGE 
MAHALAXMIPURAM NEXT TO DECCAN 

COMFORT APARTMENTS BANGALORE 560086
350.00

IN30154932548270 R SANTHOSH KUMAR
DILIP TEXTILES 20 JINNAH STREET  ERODE 

638001
140.00

IN30154932730951 VIVEKANANDAN S
4406 EAST THIRD STREET   PUDUKKOTTAI 

622001
70.00

IN30154933273597 PRAVIN B PARMAR
365 36 NR SHARADA CLINIC EKABOTE KOLANI 
EKBOTE KOLANI PAIKI KANAK APARTAMENT 

GHORAPADE PETH PUNE 411042
441.00

IN30154933577216 P V PALANIVEL
OLDNO 25 NEWNO 14 T N NAGAR 4TH 

STREET ARAKKONAM T K VELLORE  VELLORE 
631002

10.50

IN30154937270905 YOGENDRA PRASAD
GA 84 PULPEHLADPUR BADARPUR  NEW 

DELHI 110014
14.00

IN30154938220186
RAMAKANT GAJANAN 

MARATHE

VAIJAYANTI SURVEY NO 105/1-5 PLOT NO 49 
BEHIND VISHAL LAWNS VADGAON MAVAL 

MAHARASHTRA 412106
140.00

IN30154938685937 VINEETA PRABHAKAR OKA
FLAT NO B-3/301 3RD FLOOR VIKAS COMPLEX 
L B S MARG CASTLE MILL COMPOUND THANE 

W THANE 400601
140.00

IN30154939414011 RAJESH M RAO
C/58 HIGHWAY APTS BEHIND SION FORT 

GARDEN SION E  MUMBAI 400022
175.00

IN30154939681176 K KRUPASAGAR REDDY

FLAT NO 504 TRENDSET DAFFODIL JUBILEE 
ENCLAVE KOTHAGUDA KONDAPUR 

HYDERABAD SERLINGAMPALLY RANGAREDDY 
500084

210.00

IN30154950736500
MANISH VASANT 

KURJEKAR

NEAR WANJARI NAGAR WATER TANK PLOT 
NO 16 TRAMBAKESH APP KUKDE LAYOUT 

PARVATI NAGAR S O NAGPUR 440027
0.70

IN30154951785877 N RAJENDRAN
1598 INDU 28 DIVISION KOCHI  NEAR ST 

SEBASTIAN CHURCH ERNAKULAM 682020
0.70

IN30154951872515 N ANANDHAKUMAR
3/7 R S ROAD KINATHUKADAVU OPPOSITE TO 

POLICE STATION POLLACHI 642109
2.80

IN30154952072389 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA
F-1/E HIG DUPLEX HOUSES SANJAY NAGAR  

NEAR SHIV TAMPLE GHAZIABAD 201001
700.00



IN30154952686600 RANJAN CHAUDHARY
F 173 IIND FLOOR LAXMI NAGAR  DELHI DELHI 

110092
7.00

IN30154952935305 SAMIL H PARAB
RM H-4 364 2 6 JAWAHAR NGR SHAMBHU 

SINGH CHL SAIBABA RD KHAR E NEAR 
SAIBABA RD MUMBAI 400051

1050.00

IN30154953504248 JYOTI RANJAN BEURA
NILADRI VIHAR C/O MAHESH BISWAL INS 

CHILKA INFRONT OF GURUDWARA CHILKA 
BALUGAON 752037

0.70

IN30154954611607 ARUN TCKOO

S/O PARDUMAN TCKOO 38 5A BANK WALI 
GALI BATALA ROAD VIJAY NAGAR AMRITSAR-

1 VIJAYANAGAR AMRITSAR NR GOVT HIGH 
SCHOOL AMRITSAR 143026

630.00

IN30154954648410 DIPANKAR PAUL

S/O NARAYAN KUMAR PAUL BK-156 SECTOR 
2 SALT LAKE BIDHANNAGAR M SECH 

BHAWAN NORTH 24 PARAGANAS NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 700091

140.00

IN30154955418908 KIRIT DOSHI
PRINCE TOWERS 702-B BLOCK 94 

PURASAWAKKAM HIGH ROAD KILPAUK NEAR 
ABHIRAMI MALL CHENNAI 600010

210.00

IN30154955720784
C K AGRAWAL AND SONS 

HUF
201 NEW SWASTIK APARTMENTS SECTOR 9 

ROHINI RAJA PUR KALAN  DELHI 110085
70.00

IN30154956029608 VENUGOPAL S

BCANTI HOMES FLAT NO-5C OPP LAW 
COLLEGE BARTON HILL VANCHIYOOR PO 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM OPP LAW COLLEGE 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA 695035

28.00

IN30154958509672
SURESH KUMAR 

SACHDEVA
C-2101 CLOUD 9 AHINSA KHAND-2  
INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD 201014

0.70

IN30154960496029
RAMAKRISHNA RAO 

DUGGIRALA

F NO 507 C-BLOCK KALAKRITI H NO 12-13-
1126/507 TARNAKA TARNAKA NEAR VIJAYA 

DAIRY HYDERABAD 500017
6300.00

IN30154961968477 CHAMAN LAL KHURANA
HOUSE NO-127 BLOCK B-2 JANAK PURI 

JANAKPURI B-1 S O WEST DELHI NEW DELHI 
110058

175.00

IN30155721788960 VIDYADHAR
UDAY PRATAP COLLEGE HOSPITAL   

VARANASI 221002
70.00

IN30160410001318 AFZAL AMIRALI PATEL AMIN A PATEL
301 UMRIGAR BUILDING 3RD FLOOR,  L.  T.  

MARG  MUMBAI 400003
1617.00

IN30160410328926 MANOJ KUMAR DEO
SECTOR-12/A QTR NO-1076 B S CITY 

JHARKHAND 827012
56.00

IN30160410484420 NILANJANA  GHOSH
11/B NAWAB ABDUL LATIF STREET 

BELGHORIA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700056
3.50

IN30160410776293 GOPAKUMAR  V R
KAILASS PAVITHRESWARAM PO KOTTARAKAR 

A KOLLAM KOLLAM KERALA   691524
14.00

IN30160410936847 SUDHEESH GHOSH S V
6 2587 7 FORTUNE HOUSE VATTIYOORKAVU 

TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 695013
2.80

IN30160411092394 RAMESH  SRIVASTAVA
PORT BLAIR LINES PO BARRACKPORE 
KOLKATA 700120 KOLKATA 700120

140.00

IN30160411171387 BANIK  NARAYAN
205 RANJANA APT KOLSHEWADI KALYAN 

421306 THANE 421306
63.00

IN30160411311339 RUDRADEB  SHARMA
GHUGIYA 3 NO THAKUR COLONY CHAKDAHA 

CHAKDAHA NADIA NADIA 741222
0.70

IN30160411389925 AFSHAN  VASEEM
NO 159 B 16TH STREET CHOWDRY NAGAR 

VALASARAVAKKAM CHENNAI 600087
17.50

IN30160411451520 K M JOSEPH
PLOT NO 56 I STREET JEEVAN NAGAR 

ADAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600088
56.00

IN30160411517814
POTTEKKAT SREEDHARAN 

SAJEEVA
102 POTTEKATTU H 5  MANALUR PO GRAMA 

PANCHAYAT THRISSUR 680617
35.00

IN30160411664470 KRISHNA DEVAN
NO 37 OLD NO 16 1 REDDIYAPPAN STREET 

KOSAPET VELLORE 632001
7.00

IN30160411722962
SUCHAK MARKETING PVT 

LTD

CIRCULAR COURT 8 ACHARYA JAGADISH 
CHANDRA BOSE ROAD, 9TH FLOOR KOLKATA 

700017
70.00



IN30160411836914 PREETI CHOWDHARY
32 RAMESHWAR MALIA LANE HOWRAH 

HOWRAH 711101 HOWRAH 711101
1400.00

IN30160412320674
YOGESH KUMAR 

AGRAWAL
D- 52 RANJEET NAGAR BHARATPUR 

BHARATPUR 321001 BHARATPUR 321001
2.10

IN30163710399259 SHYAM MOHAN N
TC 9/2346 A 18 SREE RANGAM LANE 

SASTHAMANGALAM P O TRIVANDRUM 
695010

2.80

IN30163740193606 SHUNMUGAM S
955, POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD CHENNAI  

600084
70.00

IN30163740260905 PREMA R V RAMACHANDRAN
34 LAKSHMI NAGAR IIND STREET 
ADAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600088

70.00

IN30163740339940 SREEKUMAR K
B-12 SREE PADMAM NEW CIVIL NAGAR 

PALAKKAD 678001
315.00

IN30163740354212 DR.ACHUTHANANDAN  S R
SWARGATH MADAM PADAKULAM 

LOKAMALESWARAM KODUNGALLUR 
THRISSUR KERALA 680664

210.00

IN30163741022647 BABY K V
KALLIPARAMBIL MAROTTICHAL 

MANNAMANGALAM MAROTTICHAL 
THRISSUR KERALA 680014

70.00

IN30163741307204 RAKESH NAIR K
33/472(2) AMBADI VADAKKANTHARA 

PALAKKAD 678012
35.00

IN30163741329845 BENOY GEORGE CHACKO
KELUTHARAYIL HOUSE PAZHAVANGADI P O 

RANNI PATHANAMTHITTA 689645
210.00

IN30163741374203 RANI VARGHESE V VARGHESE
MALLAPPALLY PARIYARAM 

PATHANAMTHITTA PATHANAMTHITTA 
KERALA 689585

105.00

IN30163741419359 JOTHIKUMAR P
7 8 RENUGA KOVIL STREET DINDIGUL 

DINDIGUL 624001
70.70

IN30163741443989 HARIHARAN P
VNRA-24/B NANI,THIRUMULLAVARAM 

KOLLAM KOLLAM 691012
8.40

IN30163741564349 V D K MURTHY V  K SARVESWARAN
FLAT-3,NEW-400,OLD-189, BALAR- AM, 

VARINDAVAN ENCLAVE, GROUND FLOOR, 
GOPALAPURAM CHENNAI 600086

35.00

IN30163741572817 ANISHA V G
VALIYAPARAMBIL ANAPPUZHA ANAPPUZHA 

,KODUNGALLUR THRISSUR 680664
70.00

IN30163741614251 GIRISH KUMAR RAJAN
8 / 663 / 1 DAKSHA VILLA KATYAVATTOM 

KERALA 695581
7.00

IN30163741633627 PRASOBH
2/194, PARAKKALAM HOUSE KONNALUR 

CHITTILAMCHERRY P O PALAKKAD 678704
66.50

IN30163741635612 ANJALI SURESH
CHANDRIKA,VISHAL NAGAR 

THRIKUMARAKUDAM ROAD AYYANTHOLE P 
O THRISSUR 680003

350.00

IN30163741645614 VINEETH M
47/9, SURIYA APRT WELCOME COLONY ANNA 

NAGAR WEST CHENNAI 600101
700.00

IN30163741652606 KAVITHA N K
38 SRI SAI NILAYAM 4TH CROSS, NEAR 

SHARADA VIDHYALAYA SAHAKARANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560092

224.00

IN30163741668811 A J SURENDRA
20 KANNAGI STREET M G R NAGAR 

KALAIGNAR KARUNANIDHI NAGAR CHENNAI 
600078

1.40

IN30163741731349 MERCY BABY
NEYYAN KORATTY P O MURINGOOR 

THEKKUMURI VILLAGE KIZHAKKUMMURI 
THRISSUR 680308

126.00

IN30163741745925
JOSEPH MATHEW 

THECCANAT

LAW COLLEGE JN BARTON HILL OPP SRA2 
VANCHIYUR VANCHIYOOR P O 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695035
700.00

IN30163741795393 PRATHEEP G A
NO.198/184 SANTHAPET BAZAR ST 

GUDIYATTAM VELLORE DT VELLORE 632602
96.60

IN30163741835505 JOSEPH SCARIA
4A SKYLINE PALACE COURT APPARTMENTS 
TOLL JUNCTION KOWDIAR TRIVANDRUM 

695003
72.80

IN30163741854892 BINDU T G
THEKKEKARA HOUSE THEKKEKULAM PEECHI 

THRISSUR 680653
35.00

IN30163741900782 MAJU JACOB
KUDAMANKAL KPX/439 NCC ROAD 

PEROORKADA TRIVANDRUM 695005
3.50



IN30163741924153 RAMYA K
D.NO 8 THIYAGI KUMARAN STREET 

MUNICIPAL COLONY ROAD-3 
VEERAPPANCHATRAM ERODE 638004

39.20

IN30163741960050 SETHUMADHAVAN N
22/170 SOWPARNIKA THIRUNELLAI VILLAGE 

PALAKKAD PALAKKAD 678004
35.00

IN30163760043557 RAGHU NATHAN  N  V
NO 53   MANNAPPA MUDALI STREET 

KORUKKUPET  CHENNAI 600021
70.00

IN30164510346925
JITENDRAKUMAR 

BALKRUSHNA PANDYA
301 PARMESHWAR FLATS NR MAMTA 

SOCIETY ELLORA PARK BARODA 390023
70.00

IN30164510442152 PATEL INDRAVADAN K
22/1255 DARSHAN APPT ANKUR ROAD NR 

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD 380013

3150.00

IN30169610083915
RAMACHANDRA 

KAMATH.N

PATTATHALIL HOUSE OPPOSITE THURAVOOR 
PANCHAYATH THURAVOOR POST, ALLEPPEY 

DIST KERALA 688532
35.00

IN30169610319245 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL
15, MAHENDRANATH RAY LANE WARD NO.27  

HOWRAH 711101
42.00

IN30169610349024
HARAPRASAD DHIR 

NARENDRA
UCHA SAHI BUXI BAZAR MANGALABAG 

CUTTACK 753001
350.00

IN30169610402776 VENKATESHA.P
D1/295 OFFICERS QUARTERS PAPER TOWN 

BHADRAVATHI 577302
4.90

IN30169610495576 MADDU SURESH
H.NO.4/15/2 SAI BALAJI THEATRE STREET  

ELURU 534001
70.00

IN30169610516419 RAGHUNADHA REDDY.L
STAFF, CHIEF MANAGER SYNDICATE BANK, 

NEPTUNE TOWERS ASHRAM ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380009

280.00

IN30169610548752 PALANIAPPAN.TR
PLOT NO.7, BRINDAVAN NAGAR NEAR ASHOK 
NANDAVANAM, NOOMBAL THIRUVERKADU 

CHENNAI 600077
35.00

IN30169610660147 SHARAD CHANDRA BAJPAI NO 86/394 DEO NAGAR  KANPUR 208003 2.80

IN30169610814183 FRANCIS ANDREWS
MOOLAKANDATHIL HOUSE GTRRA 103 

GANAPATHY TEMPLE ROAD  VADUTHALA 
KOCHI 682023

140.00

IN30169610835633
PANKAJKUMAR 

RAMESHRAO DESHMUKH
BEHIND SHRIPAD HOTEL CAMP AMRAVATI 

MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI 444601
70.00

IN30169611098394 KUMUD TALUKDAR
BIJOYNAGAR NOONMATI GUWAHATI ASSAM 

781020
85.40

IN30169611293337 ANAND T C
75 SOUTH TANK STREET  THIRUVALLUR DIST 

602001
2.80

IN30169612415140 OM PRAKASH PANDEY
NO H-599 AWASH VIKASH YOJNA 1 

KALYANPUR KANPUR 208017
42.00

IN30176610072200 GOLDY CHHABRA D - 12 / 47 ROHINI SECTOR - 8 DELHI 110085 70.00

IN30177410341182 T RATHINA SABAPATHI
474AMMAGOUNDANUR KANJAMPATTI POST 

POLLACHI COIMBATORE 642003
70.00

IN30177410450432
RAHUL VISHWASRAO 

SALASKAR
106 GAVALI GALLI PETH BHAG SANGLI 416416 23.80

IN30177410514781 NARESH JOTWANI POONAM JOTWANI
287 MIG FLATS PRASAD NAGAR  NEW DELHI 

110005
35.00

IN30177410615316
JAYENDRA LAXMIKANT 

SHRIMANKAR
B 2 SHRUSHTI SANKUL BEHIND BOLE PETROL 

PUMP DHARAM PETH NAGPUR 440010
350.00

IN30177410704028 RAJINDER KUMAR COLLEGE COLONY W NO 9  KHANNA 141401 35.00

IN30177411010568 SACHIN KUMAR RASTOGI
52 NEW LAYAL PUR EXTN KRISHNA NAGAR 

DELHI 110051
105.00

IN30177411043026
KISHOR SHANTILAL 

KOTHARI
SHANTIPUSHP PLOT NO 17 AWADHUTNAGAR 
A/P BARAMATI DIST PUNE BARAMATI 413102

28.00

IN30177411053213
KIZHUVALI PARAMBIL 

ABBAS NAJEEB

KIZHUVALIPARAMBIL HOUSE 
PADINJATTUMURI P O  CHERPU WEST 
CHERPU THIRISSUR CHERPU THRISSUR 

680561

140.00

IN30177411199792 MEENA TOMAR RAMESH SINGH TOMAR
W/O R S TOMAR B-5 SAMADHIYA COLONY 

TARAGANJ LASHKAR GWALIOR 474001
70.00



IN30177411209588
AJAYBHAI VALLABHBHAI 

MANIA
A-20 VITTHAL NAGAR SOCIETY HIRABAUG 

VARACHHA ROAD SURAT 395006
14.00

IN30177411320172 MADHU GUPTA
W/O SANJIV GUPTA HOUSE NO 215 D MODEL 
TOWN JAGADHRI  YAMUNA NAGAR 135001

70.00

IN30177411323523 VINAYA VIVEK CHORDIYA
11/3 RAISONI PARK MARKET YARD PUNE 

411037
70.00

IN30177411386067 SURBHI CHANDRA B 5/263 SECTOR 3 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 21.00

IN30177411733058 VIBHA SINGH
NO 577 D CHANDRIKA BHAWAN ALIGANJ 

BANARSI TOLA LUCKNOW 226020
175.00

IN30177411749712 AMIT MATREJA
B 462 MEERA BAGH PASCHIM VIHAR NEW 

DELHI 110063
37.80

IN30177411777122 ANKUR MADAN
11A/19 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 

110005
350.00

IN30177412258059
REGHU CHANDRA 

PANICKER
NANDANAM NARAKATHRA P O KAVALAM 

ALAPPUZHA 688506
35.00

IN30177412945126 SANJEEV GANDOTRA
L -81 LAXMI PARISAR BAWADIA KALAN TILAK 

NAGAR BHOPAL 462016
38.50

IN30177412945796 RAKESH SINGH RAWAT
133 B ARAVALI APPARTMENTS SECTOR 52 

NOIDA 201301
7.00

IN30177413367207 URVASHI
KHASRA NO 93 5 A BLOCK BABA COLONY 

BURARI DELHI 110084
0.70

IN30177413418430 RITIKA BAJAJ
C 30 FRIENDS COLONY EAST  NEW DELHI 

110065
70.00

IN30177413768634 VIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
H NO 294 SLICE NO 02 SCH NO 78 SEC A NR 

MAHAKAL HOTEL INDORE 452004
30.80

IN30177414062334
NAGARAJA NAIDU 

MEDIPALLI
308 A BLOCK BNR APPT BEHIND GOLKONDA 

FUNTION HALL ATTAPUR HYDERABAD 500048
140.00

IN30177414430534 NARAYANA RAO MAMIDI
RAMAKRISHNA RAO 25-17-14-6/2 

SRINIVASARAO THOTA  GUNTUR 522005
70.00

IN30177414703413 K P SREEKUMAR
DEVI NIVAS POOZHIKKADU KUDASANADU P O 

ADOOR 689512
3.50

IN30177414871031 G DURAIRAJ
PLOT NO 247 THAMARAI STREET 

POOMPOZHIL NAGAR KOVILPADAGAI 
CHENNAI 600062

140.00

IN30177415908356 AMBUJA KUMAR SAHOO
S/3 LIG 192 NILADRI VIHAR 

CHANDRASEKHARPUR BHUBANESHWAR 
751019

37.80

IN30177415996708 MAYUR SUBHASH ARSIKAR
H NO E/465/A MARUTI TEMPLE ROAD TISCA 

USAGAO PONDA 403407
7.00

IN30177416610436 JASVINDER KAUR
MIG 5 GOODLUCK APARTMENT HATHITAL  

JABALPUR 482001
146.30

IN30177416835233 VIKAS KUMAR BOHRA
130 PURUSHATHRI NAGAR PALI WARD NO 6  

PALI 306401
44.80

IN30177417015244 JOBY AUGUSTINE
EDAKKARA HOUSE EZHACHERRY  PALA 

686651
83.30

IN30177417265685 SUNIL KATYAL
19 H ASHOK VIHAR NR RISHI NAGAR 

LUDHIANA 141001
350.00

IN30177417546716
RUPALI NARAYAN 

CHANNAWAR
DATTA NAGAR GH 1 10 220 915  NANDED 

431602
136.50

IN30177417858205 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH
TYPE II Q NO 973 ATP COLONY ANPARA 

SONEBHADRA 231225
70.00

IN30177418013537 RAJEN GANDHI
SUN VIEW PARK 2 NO MOHISHILA COLONY 
PO-USHAGRAM  DIST-BURDWAN ASANSOL 

713303
21.00

IN30177418082321 P H KARTHICK
NO 1/67A BAZAAR STREET NEW 

GUMMIDIPOONDI  CHENNAI 601201
56.00

IN30177418152223 SUMIT GARG
H NO-3176 SECTOR-40D   CHANDIGARH 

160036
70.00

IN30177418191929 BAKKIARAJAN D
NO 135 KAMATCHI NAGAR VELLALAR 

AGARAM SOLASAK KARANALLUR 
MAYILADUTHURAI NAGAPATTINAM 609118

14.00



IN30177418221005
MAYURESH MANOHAR 

THAKUR
THAKUR HOUSE GAVANAPADA REFINERY B D 

PATIAL ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400074
11.90

IN30177418245371 NISCHAL JAIN
HOUSE NUMBER JG 1 106B VIKAS PURI TILAK 

NAGAR S O WEST DELHI DELHI 110018
30.80

IN30177418250189 MATHEW GEORGE
NO 75 JB OFFICERS LAYOUT DUBASIPALYA 

MYSORE ROAD RV COLLEGE POST 
BENGALURU 560059

280.00

IN30177418337539 JIJI KURIAN GEORGE
PUTHIYAPARAMBIL HOUSE KUMARAKOM 

POST KOTTAYAM 686563
27.30

IN30177418401799 AWINASH KUMAR SINHA
B 303 SAGAR DRASHTI CHS LTD OPP SAI 

PETROL PUMP MIRA BHYANDAR RD MIRA RD 
EAST THANE 401107

14.00

IN30177418489815 SREEREKHA
MILLENIUM LANE MATER ROAD LINK ROAD 

VADUTHALA ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM 
682023

700.00

IN30177418556670 PAUL P ABRAHAM
APARTMENT 2 C SHEKINA FLATS BAKER HILLS  

KOTTAYAM 686001
14.00

IN30177418593621 ATTAR CHAND AJAY CHUGH
10/39 SECOND FLOOR GEETA COLONY EAST 

DELHI DELHI 110031
280.00

IN30177418593904 N PREETH MALIKHA
NO 6 12 1ST STREET UNION CARBIDE COLONY 

PALLAVARAM OLD PALLAVARAM ALANDUR 
KANCHEEPURAM 600117

64.40

IN30177418638420 SIJO JOSE
SIJO BHAVAN AICKAD KODUMAN PO 

KODUMON PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 
PATHANAPURAM 691555

1.40

IN30177418646868 FAZAL MOHD
H NO  1 7 1014 HARINAGAR RAMNAGAR 

HYDERABAD 500020
700.00

IN30177418662017 UDAY SHANKAR AGRAWAL
GOENKA LANE 56 K P ROAD GRODHI CHOWK 

POST HPO GAYA GAYA 823001
70.00

IN30177418744315 VANDANA SUDAME
D 9 GARDEN HOMES PHASE 1 BEHIND 

ALKAPURI GWALIOR 474011
175.00

IN30177418801059 HARESH DATTANI HARSHA DATTANI

SHYAM ELEGANCE D 101 ANANDNAGAR 
ROAD BEHIND TVS SHOWROOM 

PRAHALADNAGARSATELITE AHMEDABAD 
380015

28.00

IN30177418863944
PRATIBHA RAMRAO 

NIMBALAKAR
AT PO LADEGAON TALUKA WALWA 

LADEGAON SANGLI LADEGAON 415401
0.70

IN30177418867446
THANIGACHALAM 

PERUMAL

33, 3RD MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR 
ANAKAPUTHUR KANCHEEPURAM 

ANAKAPUTHUR KANCHEEPURAM 600070
7.00

IN30177418935418
ADITYA CHANDRAKANT 

PAHURKAR
PLOT NO 180 AAI HODKESHWAR  ROAD 

VITTHALWADI NAGPUR 440027
27.30

IN30177419135241 SACHIN DATTARAM MORE
BEHIND AMRUT NAGAR CHHATRAPATI 

SHIVAJI GRUHNIRMAN SANSTHA RAMNAGAR 
A GHATKOPAR WEST SO MUMBAI 400086

27.30

IN30177419268283 NILESH BAKARAM URKUDE
AMBHORA ROAD MANDIR AT BORGAON 

BHANDARA PO.MANEGAON BORGAON BK 
MANEGAON 441924

101.50

IN30177419644845 ASHOK KUMAR PALIWAL
22 VAISHALI NAGAR BARGAON RURAL 

UDAIPUR 313011
70.00

IN30177419727647 MAMTA
352 SANAWADIA, SANAWADIA INDORE 

SANAWADIA INDORE 452016
700.00

IN30177419771216
KARIVEED ANOOP 

VASUDEVAN

CHANDNI BHARATHAPUZHA ROAD NEAR 
POST OFFICE KANNIAMPURAM OTTAPALAM 

PALAKKAD 679104
77.00

IN30177419798538
RITIKA NARENDRA 

RAMSINGHANI
P W D 14 5 NEAR ASHOK THEATRE PIMPRI 

PUNE CITY PUNE 411017
175.00

IN30177419805707 DEEPAK AGARWAL
15-7-587 CHATRI BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD 

HYDERABAD 500012
70.00

IN30177419891015 SOMNATH BABAN SATHE
SAI RESIDENCY PHASE NO 2 SECOND FLOOR 

FLAT NO 25 PUNE PUNE 412409
28.00

IN30177420026290 MOHD SHAMSUDDIN SONAHULI SONHAULI   MADHUBANI 847102 7.00



IN30179910086624 VINOD VASHDEV HARJANI JAIKISHIN HARJANI
GORDHAN VASHDEV 

HARJANI
VILLA 32/7 394-AL THANYAH FOURTH STREET 

2 DUBAI, P O BOX 6984  111111
2573.20

IN30181110063306 RAMAN M. D.
FLAT 3A, DAKSHINAALAYA OLD 46 7TH CROSS 

STREET SHENOY NAGAR WEST CHENNAI 
600030

70.00

IN30181110198070
CHENNAT XAVIER 

AUGUSTINE
NO-15-150 A RAMESWRAM MUNDAMVELI P. 

O. ERNAKULAM KOCHI 682507
161.00

IN30181110240522 JHONSON XAVIER
SECTOR NO 26 PLOT NO 120 NEAR BIG INDIA 

PRADHIKARAN NIGDI PUNE 411044
14.00

IN30181110245279 RAVI T S
THOPPIL HOUSE OKKAL P O  PERUMBAVOOR 

683550
70.00

IN30184610392031 USHA RANI
HOUSE NO. 2756 RAJESH NAGAR, BEHIND 

SHIV MANDIR HAIBOWAL KALAN LUIDHIANA 
(PUNJAB) 141001

35.00

IN30185410033392 RASHMI KANTILAL FURIA
MANILAL RAGHAVJI 

SAVLA

1ST FLOOR, ROOM NO.9 PADAMSHI 
MANSION, GANESH GALLI LALBAUG MUMBAI 

400012
4200.00

IN30189510123263 N RAVINDRAN
NO 266 1 SAKTHI NAGAR 1ST STREET BIG 
MELAMAIYUR VALLAM KANCHEEPURAM 

KANCHEEPURAM TAMILNADU 603002
140.00

IN30189510168443 CHANDRASEKHARAN A
24/820, ALIKKAL AZCHAVATTAM MANKAVU 

KOZHIKODE, KERALA 673007
234.50

IN30189510248732 KRISHNAN KANHIRODAN
JANAKI SADAN NEAR CCSM CHOVVA KANNUR  

KERALA 670006
140.00

IN30189510347453 RAJEEV S P
MITHILA SANTHI LANE THOTTAKKATTUKARA,  

ALUVA ERNAKULAM, KERALA 683108
70.00

IN30189510609333 GIREESH T K
THANIYATH S N PURAM PANANGAD P O 

THRISSUR KERALA 680665
0.70

IN30189510820389 ISSAC MATHAI
VELLAMPARA HOUSE MANCHANAD NELLAD P 

O, MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM, KERALA 
686721

514.50

IN30192610754979 MAXI F FERNANDES
NO 155 9TH CROSS SHANTHA KUMAR CIRCLE 

KODIHALLY BANGALORE 560008
14.00

IN30192630261376 MALATI S
NO 2000/93 13TH CROSS TARALABALU EXTN  

DAVANGERE 577005
14.00

IN30192630666340 ANANDA RAO SRINIVASA
570 P T NARASHIMACHAR STREET 2ND CROSS 

5TH MAIN HANUMANTHANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560019

3724.00

IN30192630964703 SARITHA JHADE
NO 54 VEDA MANDIR BEHIND AKSHARA 

PRINTERS POLICE STATION ROAD 
BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE 560004

207.20

IN30198310155918 ASHA PUROHIT
31,TAGORE COLONY, ALKA PURI,  RATLAM 

(M.P.) 457001
105.00

IN30198311213680
SAMRUDDHI NITIN 

VICHARE

502/503 JAI MATA DI APARTMENTS OPP 
URVASHI SOCIETY GOTHIVALI SECTOR 29 

NAVI MUMBAI THANE (MAH) 400701
105.00

IN30198311248359 JILEDAR SINGH SIKARWAR
C-41/20 RISHI NAGAR EXT   UJJAIN (M.P.) 

456001
15.40

IN30199110959974
RAJENDRA RAJKUMAR 

GOEL
A/4/58, SIDDHARTH BUNGLOWS  SAMA SAVLI 

ROAD VADODARA 390022
700.00

IN30199111143988
PRAVINKUMAR 

PARSHOTAM RATHOD
AT. NAVA NAGNA  HANUMAN VALI GALI 

JAMANAGAR 361107
14.00

IN30199111372901 RUPAL VINODBHAI PATEL
B/801, RATANPURI COMPLEX OPP. 

BARANPURA PETROL PUMP BARANPURA 
VADODARA 390004

7.00

IN30205010098908 BHARAT BHUSHAN KUMAR
G-182, IIND FLOOR, PRASHANT VIHAR,  DELHI 

110085
140.00

IN30209210066187 SHANKER LAL AGGARWAL
1326,IIIRD FLOOR MAIN ROAD CHANDNI 

CHOWK NEW DELHI 110006
70.00

IN30209210132815 ROHTASH SINGH SAGAR H-1722-23 JAHANGIR PURI DELHI  110033 210.00

IN30209210137098
TAMAL KRISHAN 

BRAHMCHARI
147 SEVAKUNJ BRINDAVAN NAGAR 

MATHURA, U P 281001
28.00

IN30210510018780 AMITA GOYAL
SHREE BALAJI NIKETAN. GYANRANJAN PATH, 

BURDWAN COMPOUND, LALPUR RANCHI 
834001

1050.00



IN30210510049647 NITAI DATTA
BB/9A HIGH SCHOOL ROAD BAGUIATI P.O.- 

DESHBANDHU NAGAR KOLKATA 700059
119.00

IN30210510304572 MANORAMA CHATURVEDI
H NO. - 343, GOVIND RAI JI KA RASTA, 

JAGGNATH GI KI GALI, CHANDPOLE BAZAR, 
JAIPUR 302001

35.00

IN30210510380437 ANJANA JAIN
W/O BINAY KUMAR JAIN SUBASHAS PALLY 

BENACHITY DURGAPUR 713213
28.00

IN30210510407545 SHRUTEE PARASRAMKA
25, R.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD,   KOLKATA 

700001
21.00

IN30210510556694 AJIT KUMAR BAGRI
TARACHAND MANIKCHAND, THANGAL 

NAZAR, IMPHAL, MANIPUR 795001
70.00

IN30210510564784 ANITA BANIK SUNIL BANIK
GURUDWARA ROAD, BENACHITY, 
DURGAPUR, BURDWAN 713213

140.00

IN30210510760131 RASHMI SINGHANIA
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

SINGHANIA
HOUSE NO-88, TANK ROAD SAKCHI BISTUPUR  

JAMSHEDPUR 831001
210.00

IN30211310102564 SULABH GOEL
C-154 PRASHANT VIAHR NEAR CRPF PUBLIC 

SCHOOL NORTH WEST DELHI 110085
350.00

IN30214810399514 AHUJA PREMCHAND
56/1 1ST FLOOR 4TH CROSS K S GARDEN 

BANGALORE 560027
56.00

IN30214810620418 Y CHANDRIKA
N.274 RR LAYOUT VIJINAPURA D NAGAR P  

BANGALORE 560016
35.00

IN30214810761727 HITENDRA M SINGHVI
NO 23 9TH CROSS RAMACHANDRA 

AGRAHARA CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE 
560018

210.00

IN30214811019522 DEEPA K S
NO 126/1 BULL TEMPLE ROAD CHAMARAJPET 

BANGALORE 560019
87.50

IN30214811186939 RAGHU
NO 30 12TH CROSS 12TH MAIN SRI 

RAGHAVENDRA SWAMY MUTT SRINAGAR 
BANGALORE 560050

35.00

IN30216410350444
SHASHIKANT 

PURSHOTTAMDAS SHAH
20 MANGROL VANIK NIWAS JAIN DARASAR 
MARG SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI 400054

70.00

IN30216410380178 VIDHUR KAMAL GROVER
C-201, LACHAPELLE EVERSHINE NAGAR 

MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400064
140.00

IN30216410513980
MANOJ PRABHAKAR 

PARANJAPE

LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL NEAR 19, VIKAS 
NAGAR SOLAPUR ZILLA NAYALAYA SOLAPUR 

413003
7.00

IN30220110271995 SUMITRA GOENKA
31 KISHAN LAL BURMAN ROAD   HOWRAH 

711106
210.00

IN30220110510462
PADMAKAR MANOHAR 

WAGH
WAGH HOUSE, NO. 51-A CONGRESS NAGAR 

NEAR PARK NAGPUR 440012
35.00

IN30220111031713 DEEPAK SHARMA
OUT SIDE DEHLI GATE MEENA PARI  ALWAR 

301001
22.40

IN30220111178234 FIROJ HOSSAIN
4 / B, M M ALI ROAD KEBALPUR  KOLKATA 

700023
70.00

IN30220111396497 HEERA LAL SONI
ECL FINANCE LTD EDELWEISS HOUSE, 5TH 
FLOOR OFF C S T ROAD, KALINA MUMBAI 

400098
350.00

IN30220111526462 SOUMYA NANDI
82, S N BANERJEE ROAD MISTRI GHAT  

KOLKATA 700120
21.00

IN30220111698680 RITU KAUSHIK 1-A-11 M N- III  KOTA 324005 0.70

IN30220111728092 PARVEZ AHMED
C-6 SAHADEO AVENUE SOMESHWARWADI 

PASHAN  PUNE 411008
17.50

IN30223610012166 VIVEK DULANI
C/O GUJARAT AMBUJA CEMENT LTD 6-1-1, 

BESIDE LAXMI APPT PADMARAONAGAR 
SECUNDERABAD 500003

17.50

IN30223610221275 JAI DEVI
C/84 SHARDA PURI MANSAROVER GARDEN 

NEW DELHI 110015
70.00

IN30223610240005 KIRAN H
PLOT NO 36 H NO 10/3/50 EAST MARRED 

PALLY SECUNDERABAD 500026
1137.50

IN30223610330026 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA
B/511 N T P C VIDYUT NAGAR GHAZIABAD 

201008
175.00

IN30223610593337
AHMED ANSAR MAJIDALI 

SIDIQUI
N 35 4/4 11 NEW CIDCO NEAR FIRE BRIGADE 

S V NAGAR NASHIK 422009
140.00

IN30223610621400 O P SODHI
H NO 72 PHB COLONY URBAN ESTATE PHASE 

I JALANDHAR 144022
26.60



IN30223610652489 UMESH R MAHINDRAKAR
FLAT NO 604 D2 WING TEJOVALAYA SOCIETY 

WARJE PUNE 410052
0.70

IN30223610772367 KISHORI LAL YADAV
A-4 A PHASE I NEW PALAM VIHAR NEAR 

PREM PROPERTY OFFICE GURGAON 122017
35.70

IN30223610793905 DINESH AGARWAL
B 23 SHALIMAR APARTMENT MASJID MOTH 

SOUTH EX II DELHI 110049
105.00

IN30223610839770 PRAVEEN DAGAR
C/83 MIANWALI COLONY  GURGAON 

HARYANA 122001
0.70

IN30223611074623 SARASWATHI SAKHAMURI
135 SAI NILAYAM RAVI COLONY 

TRIMULGHERRY SECUNDERABAD A P 500003
700.00

IN30223611390017 DHARAM VIR 6089 Gali  Batashan khari Boali Delhi 110006 4.20

IN30223611502248
NATWARLAL KARSANDAS 

GANDHI

Flat No.803, Bldg. No.4, Evershine Millennium 
Paradise, Thakur Village, Kandivali (E), 

Mumbai 400101
2.10

IN30223611641126 MANU MONGA
W/O: PARAG SALUJA,104/4, AMBALA 

HIGHWAY,ZIRAKPUR, JARIKPUR,ROYALE 
ESTATE,RAJPURA PATIALA 140603

196.00

IN30223612119370 SURINDER  KUMAR
26 Village Amberhai Sec 19 Dwarka New Delhi 

110075
33.60

IN30223612228982 GYANENDRA  KUMAR B/O Govt. College  . Gurdaspur 143521 0.70

IN30223612296175 RAMKRISHNA  GOSAVI
At H No 58 Sarve No 3549 Ganpati Road 

Dhule 420001
0.70

IN30223612399239 RAJESH  ASIJA
A-227 Triveni Nagar Gopalpura Bypass Jaipur 

302018
280.00

IN30226910457551 A MURALIDHAR
D NO 5 77 BOMMURU, RAGHAVENDRA 

NAGAR,  RAJAHMUNDRY 533101
1.40

IN30226910671943 SURESH J
OLD NO 39, NEW NO 123, SYEDMADHAR 
STREET SHEVAPET, SALEM, TAMILNADU 

636002
77.00

IN30226910825614 RAVI KUMAR ALETI
H NO A 66 NEAR JYOTHI CHICKEN CENTRE 

VANASTHALI PURAM, Q R DIST HYDERABAD, 
ANDHRA PRADESH 500070

70.00

IN30226911305712 AMRUT SHARMA
RAJ NIWAS, AMIR BAGH PANCHKUTIR, IIT 

POWAI, MUMBAI 400076
10.50

IN30226911571589 SHEETAL KATARIA
6- I-18, JAWAHAR NAGAR, SRI GANGA 

NAGAR, RAJASTHAN 335001
21.00

IN30226912037888 C SANKARAPANDIAN
18/8, SEVALAYAM STREET, SHENOY NAGAR,  

MADURAI 625020
224.00

IN30226912108686 BRIJ MOHAN
2-L-BLOCK SRI GANGA NAGAR  RAJASTHAN 

335001
1.40

IN30226912229070
AMIBEN MEHULBHAI 

PANDYA

C 1 304 PUSHKAR RESIDENCY NR SANKAR 
ASHRAM NARAYANNAGAR ROAD 

ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 
380007

42.00

IN30226912451142 AJAYAKUMAR G
KURUMTHOTTIKKAL HOUSE KOZHANCHERRY 
P O PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA INDIA 689641

7.00

IN30226912546175 SURESH KUMAR K K
KALMADON H AKATHETHARA PO PALAKKAD 

KERALA INDIA 678008
350.00

IN30226912606021 ALBIN JENNISON CORAYA
ASHA DALE NALLALAM KOZHIKODE KERALA 

INDIA 673027
28.00

IN30226912630322 RAJANI KANTH PONUGOTI
MOGALAIKOTA VILLAGE KODAD TOWN 

NALGONDA DISTRICT HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA 508206

11.90

IN30226912754584 K PUNITHAVALLI
163 1 2 SUNGA GATE THIRUMANILAIYUR PO 

KARUR TAMILNADU INDIA 639003
3.50

IN30226912810787 VIPULBHAI P RANGANI
77 KEVAT NAGAR PUNA 44 PUNA SURAT 

GUJARAT INDIA 394211
0.70

IN30226913251843 S JEEVANANTHAM
13 68 JAINAGAR I STREET RAKIYAPALAYAM 

JAINAGAR TIRUPUR TIRUPUR 641606
7.00

IN30226913441594 SEDDHARTH SHANKHER
OLD POST OFFICE STREET WARD NO 6 COURT 

ROAD UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR 
INDIA 182101

61.60



IN30226913445771
PAVAN KUMAR 

PULAMATHI

D NO 10/520 ADIMURTHY NAGAR 
ANANTAPUR TOWN AND DIST ANANTAPUR 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 515001
210.00

IN30226913618276 RANDHIR KUMAR JHA
MAHARAIL MADHUBANI MADHUBANI BIHAR 

INDIA 847211
55.30

IN30226913825703 VENKATESAN R
NO 5 560 8TH CROSS STREET NEHRU NAGAR 
MOONTAIKARACHAVADI CHENNAI CHENNAI 

600097
0.70

IN30226913849865 KRISHNAKUMAR P
GOURINANDHANAM HOUSE VENGALLOOR 

PO THODUPUZHA IDUKKI DIST THODUPUZHA 
KERALA INDIA 685584

54.60

IN30226913974313 NIKETA AGARWAL

FLAT NO C/003 GROUND FLOOR HARMONY 
APPARTMENT MARWA ROAD MAROL 
MILLITRY ROAD ANDHERI E MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400059

182.00

IN30226913991401 SAJITHKUMAR K
KAVIL HOUSE BMC RRA 36 DEEPAM LANE BTS 

CROSS ROAD EDAPPALLY PO ERNAKULAM 
KERALA INDIA 682024

63.70

IN30226914155661 BRIJ LAL KAUSHAL
64 SANDESH ENCLAVE SHAKUR BASTI DELHI 

DELHI INDIA 110034
140.00

IN30226914197540 VIKAS KUMAR PATHAK
C 19 SUNDERVAN BALAJIPURAM POST 

AURANGABAD MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH 
INDIA 281006

1645.00

IN30226914846184 IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED
IIFL HOUSE SUN INFOTECH PARK RD NO 16 
PLOT NO B23 RD NO 16 V WAGLE ESTATE 

THANE MAHARASHTRA 400604
11.90

IN30226914846891 RAM SHANKER
661 SHIVA COLONY POST PURANI BASTI 

CHAIBARI BASTI BASTI 272002
280.00

IN30226990104780 PONNAPPA J N
A-2,304 CAUVERY BLOCK NATIONAL GAMES 

VILLAGE KORMANGALA BANGALORE 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560047

3.50

IN30231610011896 RADHIKA SOOD
H NO. 3299 SECTOR 35/D,  CHANDIGARH 

160022
604.80

IN30232410072840
KOPPURAVURI RAMA 

KOTESWARA RAO
D NO-3-162, VELPURU VELPURU (PO) 

GUNTUR (DIST.) 522646
35.00

IN30232410149417
REMELLA RAMA 

SOMAYAJULU
17-31-8 C/O K SATYANARAYANA TEACHERS 

COLONY RAJAHMUNDRY 533105
70.00

IN30232410772308 PIRIYA BALAJI
METTAKKIVALASA AMADALAVALASA  

SRIKAKULAM DIST 532185
140.00

IN30232410804735 D SIVA PRASAD
DOOR 10-4-30 MALLIKARJUNA STREET 

MALLIKARJUNA PETA VIJAYAWADA 520001
21.00

IN30232410841384 NANDAVARAPU APPA RAO
DOOR NO 6-211/1 VENKATAPURAM 
PADMANABHAPURAM , WARD -44 

VISAKHAPATNAM 530029
58.10

IN30232411188032
IMMADISETTY SRINIVASA 

RAO

D NO 39-5-8 MOULI SAHEB STREET OPPOSITE 
URDHU SCHOOL, LABBIPETA VIJAYAWADA 

520010
70.00

IN30236510324892 SHAILENDRA
SOUDU, POST SOUDU ,DADUWA, TEHRI 

GARHWAL,SOURU UTTRAKHAND 249126
2.80

IN30236510813822 SUNITA RANI
H.NO.517, WARD NO.9, TEH. SUNAM, DISTT. 

SANGRUR, SUNAM PUNJAB 148028
70.00

IN30236510865085 SHELLY SHARMA
H.NO. 81 KUCCHA NAR SINGH PANJTIRTHI, 

JAMMU JAMMU & KASHMIR 180001
315.00

IN30236510953609 RAJ KUMAR BANSAL
H.NO.-19358, ST.NO.-03A, GURU TEG 
BHADHUR NAGAR, BIWI WALA ROAD, 

BHATINDA, PUNJAB 151001
63.00

IN30236511084636 MEENU BALA
H.NO. 19464/A,1 BIBI WALA ROAD BATHINDA 

PUNJAB 151001
490.00

IN30236511120872 SUNITA PRAKASH
H.NO. 81 AASHIRWAD APARTMENT PLOT NO. 

74 I.P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092
140.00

IN30243720097519 J.V. SRINIVASAN
DOOR NO.6  PLOT NO.41, III STREET 
SURENDRA NAGAR, I CROSS STREET 

ADAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600088
4.90

IN30245310083436
PRAJWAL PRABHAKAR 

VAIDYA
75, AIRAVAT DR. B. A. ROAD KALACHOWKI 

MUMBAI 400033
280.00



IN30246110313633
SEEMABEN AJAYKUMAR 

SHAH
A-901,PARSHWA TOWER NR-SHYMAL CHAR 

RASTA SATELITE AHMEDABAD 380015
175.00

IN30246110413399
AMINBHAI SHAHBUDDIN 

DADVANI
5844 - 117 GOLESHWAR GOLESHWAR  

HALVAD 363330
175.00

IN30247040263910 KRISHAN LAL MONGA PREM LATA MONGA
G 3 POCKET 2 NARAINA VIHAR  NEW DELHI 

110028
70.00

IN30257410003770 SUTAPA DEB
A-17, SECOND FLOOR CITTARANJAN PARK  

NEW DELHI 110019
1050.00

IN30258210019462 SATISH J AGARWAL
204, DHWANI CHS LTD, GANESH NAGAR, OLD 

90 FEET LINK ROAD, KANDIVLI (WEST), 
MUMBAI. 400067

35.00

IN30258210139262 NEETA BIPIN DEWANI
505/B,VARSHA BLDG, N S ROAD NO.5, NR 

MITHIBAI COLLEGE JUHU, VILE PARLE (WEST), 
MUMBAI 400056

350.00

IN30260310149054 SRIKANTH K
NO 5,  ASWATHI (H) SANTHI NAGAR  

AYYANTHOLE CHUNGAM THRISSUR, KERALA 
680003

2.10

IN30260310197307 MAGDALENE B
H-69, G-8, KURANJI FLATS THIRUVALLUVAR 

NAGAR THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI, 
TAMILNADU 600041

1.40

IN30260310218645 VIJAYA SHIVAJI HIWALE

PLOT NO.130, NEAR NEW WATER TANK 
LAXMI COLONY, SILLOD TQ. SILLOD, DIST. 
AURANGABAD SILLOD, MAHARASHTRA 

431112

52.50

IN30260310232651 VINAYAK B CHANDUR
4371/3 J B ROAD, VIKRAMPUR ATHANI, D 

BELGUM ATHANI, KARNATAKA 591304
2.80

IN30260310347856 A VENKATA SHASHIKIRAN
BEHIND RADAR INSTITUTE JYOTHI NAGAR 

CHIKMAGALUR JYOTHINAGAR CHIKMAGALUR 
577102

260.40

IN30047643575552 ANIL KUMAR SITLANI 13 KATJU COLONY   INDORE 452004 7917.00

IN30048411729876 PRAVEEN SALUJA
OPP GHESH NURSING HOME HOUSE NO 

33/16 TIKRAPARA BILASPUR 495001
4200.00

IN30048413511986 AMIT GOYAL
B 603 SIDRAMESHWARA SECTOR 1 SANPADA 

NAVI MUMBAI 400705
5.60

IN30048414370129 JACOB  SAMUEL
B 169 SAKTHI NAGAR GEVRA PROJECT  

KORBA 495452
7.00

IN30048416939062 SHIVA KANT SINHA
ARUNA APPARTMENT PLOT NO 33 FLAT NO 

M006 IP EXTENSION PATPARGANJ  NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110092

2.80

IN30048417922168 BISWA NATH CHOWDHURI
MOHITNAGAR ARABINDA II PS KOTYALI DI ST 

JALPAIGURI JALPAIGURI  WEST BENGAL 
735102

42.00

IN30048417964649 BHARAT BIJOY KONAR
132/5 R N GUHA ROAD DUMDUM N/L  GOLA 

PARK  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700028
140.00

IN30048418518140
KUDWALKAR SIDDARTH 

KRISHA

BK NO 1372 ROOM NO 1 SECTION 32 
ULHASNAGAR 4  ULHASNAGAR 

MAHARASHTRA 421004
6.30

IN30048418980912
MILIND MADHUKAR 

DEOLALKAR
18 ASHOK NAGAR VIJAPUR ROAD   SOLAPUR 

MAHARASHTRA 413004
14.70

IN30048418981938 AMOL VITTHAL KULKARNI
DHANGARWADA YAVAL JALGAON TAL 

JALGAON DIST JALGAON YAWAL JALGAON 
MAHARASHTRA 425301

7.00

IN30048419649576 RICHA  KUKREJA DHARAM PAL KUKREJA
12 PALMOHAN APPT PUNJABI   BAGH WEST 

DELHI  DELHI DELHI 110026
16.80

IN30048419775488 DURAISELVAM  P
NO 1 7TH STREET PADIPUPU NAGAR ANNA 

NAGAR  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600101
0.70

IN30048419986764 KAMAL KISHORE PRASAD
SAPTARISHI APARTMENT NAZRUL SARANI E.V 

PALLY PS BHAKTINAGAR SILIGURI WEST 
BENGAL 734001

9.80

IN30048420803029 LAXMAN SINGH DEORA
81 NEW ROOP NAGAR MARG NO 35 RTO 

OFFICE RE PASS BJS COLONY JODHPUR 
JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342006

13.30



IN30048420889111 POLI  MORAN

F SEC NR RADHE COMPLEX PO/PS DIST 
PAPUM PARE PAPUM PARE ARUNACHAL 

PRADESH PAPUM PARE ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 791110

7.00

IN30048421594505 PIKLU  DEY
VILL/TOWN CHAYKUT PS KARIMGANJ DIST 
KARIMGANJ  KARIMGANJ ASSAM 788720

8.40

IN30048421667467 DEV NANDAN MAHTO
SO GENA MAHTO GANGAUR WARD 01 

GANGAUR MADHUBANI BIHAR  MADHUBANI 
BIHAR 847308

6.30

IN30048421710834
RAJESH VYANKATRAO 

NAGRE
G1 SHIVRAM NAGAR RING ROAD   NAGPUR 

MAHARASHTRA 440034
8.40

IN30048421801239 GORAKH SINGH SENGER
42/118 RAIL VIHAR PO CHARGAWA   

GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 273013
59.50

IN30048421949062 SUBHANKAR  MANNA

S/O SAILEN MANNA NR SANTI SANGH 
BANSBRRIA SANKHANAGAR CHAWK 

HUGLISANTI SANGH HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 
712502

1.40

IN30048422023409 JAGDISH  SAIN
S/O DEVI CHANDRA HARIPURA UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR NEAR POST OFFICE UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND 262401

2.80

IN30048422251121 GURU SADAY ROY

S/O ANADINATH DIGHALBAR 
HARINANDANBATI BAMANGOLA MALDA NR 
POST OFFICE MALDA MALDA WEST BENGAL 

732138

13.30

IN30048422493188 MEHERAJ  TARAFDAR

127 DAKSHIN PARA UNANI HOWRAH 
MUNICIPAL CORP JAGACHA HOWRAH IN 

TARAFAR YOUNG STAR CLUB HOWRAH WEST 
BENGAL 711302

1.40

IN30048423054494 PATEL CHIRAG KANUBHAI
28 OTAMBA SOCIETY OPP VIDHYANIKETAN 

SCHOLL KHODIYAR NAGAR AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 382350

10.50

IN30048423202134 KAMLESH  KUMAR

KANHAULI MALLIK TOLA TOWN VIL 
KANHAULI I ANCHAL KHAJAULI DISTT 

MADHUBANI MADHUBANI MADHUBANI 
BIHAR 847228

7.70

IN30048423315072 VIJAY NARYAN SEN

S/O LAKSHMI PRASAD SEN MAKAN 133 
LODHIYAN TOLA DELHA GRAM DELHA POST 
SARLA NAGAR MAIHAR MADHYA PRADESH 

485771

8.40

IN30048423332104 AJOY  BHATTACHARYA
CHANDRABATI VILLAGE RD (PASCHIM PARA) 

PODRA (CITY) SANKRAIL SCHOOL MADH 
HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711109

3.50

IN30048423732904 TUHIN  BOSE

59 DHANIPARA RD 6TH LANE NEAR PUJA 
MANDAP NONACHANDANPUKUR SO NORTH 

TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS NORTH 24 
PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 700122

9.10

IN30048423871465
MAHAMMD ESRAR 

HUSSAIN

AT KARANJIA GHOSADA CHADHAIBHOL 
THOSADA MAYURBAANJ ODISHA 

MAYURBHANJ ORISSA 757037
1.40

IN30048423916275 LEENA  MUKHERJEE
BONBEHARI  
MUKHERJEE

1 HOSPITAL LANE SERAMPORE SERAMPORE 
JAIL  HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712201

11.90

IN30048424232228 SENTHIL KUMAR B
NO 3 STREET NO 3 BOYER EXTENSION 

SINGANALLUR  COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 
641005

8.40

IN30048424546047 PANKAJ  SOLANKI
D/95 D COLONY VINOBA NAGAR  D/95 D 

COLONY VINOBA NAGAR RATLAM MADHYA 
PRADESH 457001

1.40

IN30048424643760 RAM  KISHORE

HOUSE NO R 25 GURUDAYAL VIHAR 
CHANCHAL PARK-2 BAKKAR WALA 

BAKKARWALA WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI 
110041

7.00

IN30051310144250 PAUL VERGHESE SARAMA PAUL
E/502 CONSORT APARTMENT LINK ROAD 

NEW I C COLONY EXTN BORIVALI W MUMBAI 
400103

4.90

IN30051310154420 MR JIGAR JAYANT RAJANI
3 CHANDAN NIVAS 19 BAJAJ ROAD VILE 

PARLE (W) MUMBAI 400056
21.00



IN30051310409597 RAJESH PATHANIA ARUNA PATHANIA
SATYAM I WAY 178 MARUTHI NILAYA 2ND 

CROSS DOMLUR AIRPORT ROAD BANGALORE 
560071

7.00

IN30051310531410 DR JOJU DAVIS
CHAITHRAM NO 30 VENKITESA GARDEN 

NEAR MERCY COLLEGE PALAKKAD KERALA 
678006

350.00

IN30051310646639 ABDUL RAHIMAN
NO 13 MAIN ROAD KOVILPATHAGAI AVADI 

CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600062
140.00

IN30051310802198 RAJAN V S
101 SERUTHI KONAM KULASEGARAM TP 

KALKULAM TK DIST KANIYAKUMARI 629161
175.00

IN30051310917815 VANESSA GILLIAN VAZ
3 FANTASIA 1ST FLOOR SHERLY RAJAN RD 

OFF CARTER ROAD BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 
400050

13.30

IN30051311254367 C SENTHILNATHAN
12/527 MOGAPPAIR EAST CHENNAI  

TAMILNADU 600037
42.00

IN30051311290266 P SHAMBHU RAO
I IG E5 DOOR NO 5 VYSYA NAGARA BEJAI 
POST MANGALORE KARNATAKA 575004

13.30

IN30051311295078 VIJAYALAKSHMI G
FLAT NO 4 AISHWARYA APTS NO 151 

MOHANRAM NAGAR MOGAPPAIR CHENNAI 
TAMILNADU 600037

350.00

IN30051311311429 JAGADISH KUMAR G
II 24 SREE GURUKRUPA SUBRAMANYAPURAM 

NEAR KALAFARM COMPOUND CHANNAS 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560061

7.00

IN30051311388387
NARAYAN RAMCHANDRA 

BALGUDE

36/63 BCD TRIMURTI BLDG BHAGWANTRAO 
PARELKAR ROAD PAREL VILLAGE MUMBAI 

400012
21.00

IN30051311389708
HARISHCHANDRA 
JANUBHAI PAWAR

HOUSE NO 79 MORAR PARK 2 OPP 
AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY VIJALPORE 

NAVSARI. GUJARAT INDIA 396445
105.00

IN30051311462655 AMARTYA CHAKRAVERTY
21/7C MAHENDRA GOSWAMI LANE KOLKATA  

WEST BENGAL 700006
140.00

IN30051311683378 OMISH ARORA
H NO 124 HEMVIHAR PHASE II BALTANA 

PUNJAB 140603
70.00

IN30051312310277 AVANISH KUMAR
B 3 HAPPY HOME CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 

RAMCHANDRA NAGAR GANIDHI NGR 
DOMBIVALI EAST THANE 421204

3.50

IN30051312340984 VITTHAL CHOUDHARI
A 1 501 SHRADHA SABURI COMPLEX 

DAMODAR VITAWKAR MARG VITAWA THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 400605

35.00

IN30051312789510 SACHIN R A
426 7TH CROSS 1ST BLOCK JAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560011
14.00

IN30051313220193 KUNCHALA CHANDRIKA
3/2/5/25 NIMBOLIADDA HYDERABAD  

ANDHRA PRADESH 500027
23.10

IN30051313266465 RAHUL SHAILESH GANDHI
C 405 GOKUL GARDEN THAKUR COMPLEX 

KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400101
7.00

IN30051313300396 KAMLESH SAHU
H NO C 45 NFL COLONY VIJAYPUR GUNA 

VIJAYPUR MADHYA PRADESH 473111
66.50

IN30051313346766 PHANEENDRA INGUVA
1/9/286/2/4/C/202 RAM NAGAR HYDERABAD 

ANDHRA PRADESH 500029
42.00

IN30051313436475 TARSEM KHAJURIA
659 A SHAKTI NAGAR RAJPURA 

MANGOTRIAN JAMMU JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 180001

14.00

IN30051313614650 MANISH ANANT UPADHYE
MAMA ROAD DHARAMPETH NEAR ZENDA 

CHOWK TAJ BUILDING NAGPUR 440010
21.00

IN30051313618647
MADANLAL BABULAL 

RANAWAT

FLAT NO 901 BLD I SHANTI NAGAR SOCIETY 
GANGADHAM KATRAJ ROAD KONDHWA 

BUDRUK PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411048
28.00

IN30051313660318 SATHEESHKUMAR S
3/292 NALLAMPALLI DHARMAPURI  

TAMILNADU 636807
70.00

IN30051313698173 S TAMEEM SULTANA
OLD NO 79 NEW NO 30 CAUVERY STREET 
TIRUPUR NORTH TIRUPUR TAMILNADU 

641602
17.50



IN30051313878243 MEENU SURESH
A/8 SARLA APT KOPAR ROAD NEAR 

SANTHOSHI MATA MANDIR DOMBIVLI THANE 
421202

7.70

IN30051314060879 AMIT R SHAH
C 16 MRUDUL PARK 1 NR SATADHAR CROSS 
ROAD SOLA ROAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 

380061
35.00

IN30051314375230 SUKTA NANDI
39/4/2 DESHPRAN SASMAL ROAD HAORA M 

CORP HOWRAH HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 
INDIA 711101

70.00

IN30051314553192 TEJINDER SINGH RAJPAL
FLAT NO 605 AND 606 GRAND G T EXOTICA 
SHANKAR NAGAR RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 

INDIA 492007
70.00

IN30051314768250 JEYASEELAN  P

4A  RAMANIYAM MIRUDHULA 45 46 1ST 
CROSS STREET ANAND NAGAR 

THORAIPAKKAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 
INDIA 600097

17.50

IN30051314776590 DILEEP THOMAS

NO 15 SECOND FLOOR JAYARAM BUILDING 
3RD B CROSS LB NAGAR B CHANNASANDRA 

KASTURI NAGAR OPP KIDSHABITATE 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560043

77.00

IN30051314938278 KRISHAN KUMAR DWIVEDI
HOUSE NO 59 SECTOR 31 GURGAON 
GURGAON HARYANA INDIA 122002

133.00

IN30051314941825 RAM DULAR SINGH B M P 5 B V COLLEGE PATNA  BIHAR 800014 41.30

IN30051315736000 SHANU PAUL
12 MUKHERJEE LANE P O DELURMATH 

HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711202
51.10

IN30051315762680 RAJIV GARG
JANTA CLOTH HOUSE MAIN MKT VILLAGE 

MUJESSAR BALLABGARH HARYANA 121005
7.00

IN30051315844820 GANI MAHESH NAIDU
B 1 11 101 NEW HILL VIEW GOVARDHAN 

NAGAR MULUND W MUMBAI MAHARASTRA 
400080

7.00

IN30051316027064 RAVINDRA VADIL
H NO 38 BAILPAR SANGUEM SANGUE GOA 

403704
28.70

IN30051317005169 HARBHAJAN SINGH RAJPAL
FLAT NO 605 AND 606 GRAND G T EXOTICA 
SHANKARNAGAR RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 

INDIA 492007
70.00

IN30051317158335 VED PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
C 366 RAJAJI PURAM TALKTORA LUCKNOW 

UTTAR PRADESH 226017
140.00

IN30051317231815 SRILAKSHMI
11 1 575 FLAT NO 104 MYLARGADDA BALAJI 
RESIDENCY A D CHILKAL GUDA HYDERABAD 

ANDHRA PRADESH 500063
7.00

IN30051317277774 DAMA SURESH 4 305 2   ONGOLE ANDHRA PRADESH 523001 3.50

IN30051317578000
ZENITH MACHINERY 

PRIVATE LIMITED
13 BRABOURNE ROAD KOLKATA  WEST 

BENGAL 700001
1400.00

IN30051317677220
SANTHOSHKUMAR SHETTY 

R
S/O RAJU R MARIKAMBA AREA WATER TANK 
ROAD KARGAL  SAGAR KARNATAKA 577421

77.00

IN30051317748315
JITENDRA MOHANLAL 

VORA

2/774 VRINDAKAN NEXT TO GOKUL HALL 
SION ROAD SION EAST GOKUL NAGAR 

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400022
140.00

IN30051317908743 HITESH D PANDYA
NO 22/2 PERUMAL STREET NEAR 

KONDITHOPE PARK  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 
600079

56.00

IN30051317995255 KRISHNA BHANU V
PLOT NO 33 NAGARAM ECIL POST 

PANCHAYAT OFFICE VENKAT REDDY R R DIST 
ANDHRA PRADESH 500083

50.40

IN30051318214662 PAVAN KUMAR TUMMALA
H NO 133/2RT VIJAYANAGAR COLONY NR 

ANDHRA BANK HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH 500057

49.00

IN30051318314886 PRASANTH KURIAN
NO 12 3RD FLOOR 2ND CROSS CHURCH ROAD 

PUTTAPPA COLONY NEW THIPPASANDRA 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560075

0.70

IN30051318319749 ARCHANA YADAV
R/O 694 DR MUKHERJEE NAGAR NEAR 
MEERUT WALE SWEETS  DELHI 110009

4.90



IN30051318324168 PINDER PAL SINGH
H NO 4 NEAR ANAND NAGAR B BOH ROAD  
AMBALA CANTT ANDHRA PRADESH 133001

3.50

IN30051318418734 RAVI KISHORE P

DELL INTERNATIONAL SERVICES FLAT NO 42 
HITEC CITY LAYOUT MADHAPUR NR DELL 
INTERNATIONAL HYDERABAD ANDHRA 

PRADESH 500081

17.50

IN30051318672635 M A KOSHY
28 1820 A MANGALATH HOUSE AMALA 

BHAVAN ROAD KADAVANTHRA ERNAKULAM 
KERALA 682020

14.00

IN30051318706395 K M CHANDRAKUMAR
NO 7/1 13TH CROSS AREKEMAPANAHALLI 

WILSON GARDEN BANGALORE KARNATAKA 
560027

1.40

IN30051318755552 NIDHIN THOMAS
MARIKUDIYIL HOUSE VADAVUKODE PO 

PUTHENCRUZ ERNAKULAM KERALA 682310
70.00

IN30051318759180 DHANALAKSHMI DEVI J
104 RK RESIDENCY 8 5 108 MALLIKARJUNA 

NAGAR ROAD 1 OLD BOWENPALLY 
SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500011

197.40

IN30051318767962 AJEESH KUMAR
D 56/6 TAJPUR ROAD KHASANA ENCLAVE 
BADARPUR BORDER DELHI DELHI 110044

17.50

IN30051318876774 HARSH JOSHI
B/2 VISHNU JYOT RESIDENCY OPP 

MONANGAR SOCIETY NEHRUNAGAR CIRCLE 
AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015

14.00

IN30051318880286 RAKESH KUMAR
FLAT NO 7 3RD FLOOR BLDG P 38 SPDC 
COLONY MANKHURD NEAR ANUSHAKTI 

NAGAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400088
28.00

IN30051318886764 SAILAS VARGHESE

BIOBASE DATABASES INDIA PVT LTD DIVY 
ASREE CHAMBERS 3RD FLOOR A WING NO 1 
10 SHAUGNESSY ROAD LANG FORD TOWN 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560025

105.00

IN30051318922055
JAGMOHAN SINGH 

MARAVI

VILL RAMPURI DIST MANDLA VILLAGE 
CHOUGAN RAMPURI PO RAMNAGAR 
MANDLA MADHYA PRADESH 481661

7.00

IN30051318949293 SACHIN KAUSHIK
B 808 SURYA VIHAR   GURGAON HARYANA 

122016
21.70

IN30051318987287
VASUDEVA RAMA 

PISHARODY

21 AMJAD MANZIL 2ND FLR OPP ROYAL 
HOTEL JUHU TARA ROAD MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA 400049
7.00

IN30051319188470 SNEHA JALAN RAJAN RASTOGI PO BOX 939 ABUDHABI  UAE 111111 175.00

IN30051319272910 ARADHNA RANI
C 10 KAMLA NEHARU NAGAR 1  CPWD 
TRAINING INSTUTE GHAZIABAD UTTAR 

PRADESH 201002
35.00

IN30051319285795
KUNJUKRISHNAN SATISH 

CHANDRAN

29/152 LAKESHORE APPARTMENTS TOCHIGH 
SCHOOL ROAD VYTTILA KOCHI KERALA 

682019
350.00

IN30051319294253 RAJESH NARAYANAN
RAIPARAMBAN HOUSE ELINJIPRA PO NEAR 

UNNIKKL TEMPLE CHALAKUDY KERALA 
680721

24.50

IN30051319536394
ABISHEK THOMAS 

VARGHESE

CHIRAMEL TC 34/850 ARAPPURAMUKKU 
VATTYOORKAVU PO TC6/650 OLD 

TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695013
10.50

IN30051319665903 SURESHAN K
HARISREE NEAR AROLI CENTRAL SCHOOL P O 
AROLI PAPPINISSERI KANNUR KERALA 670566

79.10

IN30051319761067 AMIT KUMAR
373 AUNG  STATION ROAD FATEHPUR UTTAR 

PRADESH 212665
57.40

IN30051319878021
SHIVANSHU VIRENDRA 

SINGH
H NO 6 KALIKANAGAR SHIRDI AHMEDNAGAR 

MAHARASHTRA 423109
2.80

IN30051319903920
SOMESH KUMAR 

AGARWAL

H NO 921 GALI NO 5 DR HET RAM COLONY 
NARAINGARH CHHEHARTA MANDAIRY BANK 

WALI GALI AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001
117.60

IN30051319941372 YOGENDRA SHARMA
FLAT NO 201 2ND FLOOR SAILEELA 

APPARTMENT PLOT NO 96 SEC 50 NERUL W 
NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400706

70.00



IN30051319967452 PRAMOD B PANSARE
BL A4/FL/106 SAROVAER DARSHAN C H S 
ALMEDA RD CHANDAN WADI THANE W 

THANE MAHARASHTRA 400601
1.40

IN30051319982781 TATHAIAH
MALLIKARJUNA NILAYA NEAR RAGI GUDDA 

WARD 8 AISHWARYA NILAYA HONNALI ROAD 
SHIMOGA KARNATAKA 577201

24.50

IN30051320021500
GANESH RAMRANG 

JAISWAL

A6 ASHOK NGR HILL 3 SAMARAT NGR 
JAIDURGA CHL KURLA WEST OPP RATHOD 

MEDICAL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400070
3.50

IN30051320083388 A VARADHARAJ
NEW NO 40/89 CHIDAMBARAM COLONY 1 

ERODE TAMIL NADU 638001
2.80

IN30051320185578 SUMANLATA J GUPTA
ASHOK SILK MILL COMPOUND R N 13 ESA 

SULEMAN CHAWL OPP DHARAVI MUNCIPAL S 
CHOOL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400017

61.60

IN30051320249617 POLISETTY PADMAVATHY
POLISETTY MAHESH 

KUMAR

FLAT 105 AISHWARYA SPLENDOUR BLOCK 1 
24TH MN J P NAGAR 7TH PHASE 

PUTTENAHALLI BANGALORE KARNATAKA 
560078

14.00

IN30051320717345 JAYARAJAN MADATHIL
NARAYANEE YAM 17/235/1 MASTER LANE 

POOTHOLE BEHIND KALVERI ASHMAM 
THRISSUR KERALA 680004

192.50

IN30051320745092
KIZHAKKEKARA KOKKATH 

ARUNSANKAR

KIZHAKKEKARA KOKKATH POST MANISSERY 
OTTAPALAM PALAKKAD DT PALAKKAD 

KERALA 679521
17.50

IN30051320847489 R ANAND KUMAR

NO 48 49 1ST FLOOR 5TH MAIN AREKERE 
MICO LAYOUT BRINDAVAN EXTENTION 

BANNERGHATTA ROAD BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560076

35.00

IN30051320857867 GAJANAN N MIRKUTE
R/O ND 42 P2 9/1 HUDCO BEHIND VITTHAL 
RUPMA TEMPLE NANDED MAHARASHTRA 

431603
1.40

IN30051320910369
KALANTRI PRASAD 

PRAKASH
104 KALANTRI BHAVAN KARNJKAR GALLI 
BHAGUR NASIK MAHARASHTRA 422502

0.70

IN30051320932700 HITENKUMAR C SONI
203 MANAV DARSHAN APPARTMENT B/H 
ACCORD HOSPI BHANUSHALINAGAR BHUJ 

GUJARAT 370001
196.00

IN30051321041067 ANAND VINAYAK ATHALYE
AT PO WAGADE TAL KANKAVLI DIST SINDH 

UDURG NEAR NAIK PETROL PUMP  KANKAVLI 
MAHARASHTRA 416602

0.70

IN30051321182610
SURENDRA KUMAR 

AGARWAL
272 NAI BASTI NARKULAGANJ  BAREILLY 

UTTAR PRADESH 243001
280.00

IN30051321190653
SHAFI MUSALIAR 

SAINALABDEEN MUSALIAR

SHAFI MANZIL KILIKOLLOOR TKMC PO NEA R 
KARIKODE RAILWAY STATION  KOLLAM 

KERALA 691005
14.00

IN30051321195911 A S THEEPAKRAJA
1/542 A T P N GARDAN K CHETTIPALAYAM 

TIRUPUR TAMIL NADU 641604
105.00

IN30051321308482 SUDHIR BACHLOO
FLAT NO 64 6TH FLR BLDG NO 3 VIJAY VILAS 
CHS G B ROAD KAVESAR THANE WEST OPP 
HYPERCITY THANE MAHARASHTRA 400615

4.20

IN30051321356272 ANAND KUMAR AGRAWAL
R8 SHANTI SADAN BANKERS COLONY 

THATIPUR MORAR GWALIOR MADHYA 
PRADESH 474006

280.00

IN30051321450808 RATHISH N
RAJESH BHAVAN KANNADY P O 

PULINCUNNOO ALAPPUZHA KERALA 688507
70.00

IN30051321853918
MAHANGARE RESHMA 

ANNA

FLAT NO C 1/5 SAI NANDANVAN SURVEY NO 
47 OLD MUNDHWA ROAD NEAR DWARKA 

GARDEN WADGOAN SHERI PUNE CITY PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411014

95.20

IN30051321976403 DIPAN BHATTACHARYYA
STHIRPARA BURIBATTALA MANDAL PARA 

JAGADDAL NEAR NATTYASHREE CLUB 24 PGS 
NORTH WEST BENGAL 743127

35.70

IN30051322067356 GUNJA KUMARI
683/C DLW COLONY DLW NEAR 8 NO WATER 

TANK VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221004
350.00



IN30051322099966 SAGAR JADHAV
796 MAHATMA PHULE NAGAR SHREERAM 

CHOWK SUCHAK NAKA KALYAN EAST KALYAN 
MAHARASHTRA 421306

2.80

IN30051322260085 ABHISHEK DHANDA
KHERI SIMBALWALI KHERI SIMBAL WALI  

KAITHAL HARYANA 136027
0.70

IN30051322505632
SACHIN CHANDRAKANT 

POTDAR

FLAT A 703 MORYA SPARSH OPP CWPRS 
GATE KIRKATWADI CWPRS KOLHEWADI GATE 

OPP PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411024
3.50

IN30051322519951 BHAVANA JAIWALKAR
A/P 31/2 MODEL COLONY SAMBHAJI NAGAR 
TAL AND DIST JALGAON OPP DREEMS NAN 

DINI JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 425001
0.70

IN30051322624794 PATEL NAINESHKUMAR C
1716 2 SECTOR 2 D GANDHINAGAR  
GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382006

24.50

IN30051322648159 MALINDER SINGH
HNO 1619 URBAN ESTATE DUGRI DISTT LDH 

LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141002
0.70

IN30051322708746 DEEPAK S LALWANI
AT RAMPURI CAMP  NEAR SAI MANDIR 

AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA 444603
7.00

IN30051322801438
RAVINDRA RAGHUNATH 

SHENDE

FLAT NO N2 29 KENDRIY VIHAR HSG SOC 
SANTNAGAR PUNE NASHIK ROAD MOSHI 

PRADHIKARAN PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 
412105

70.00

IN30051322875986 SANDEEP SHARMA
RZF 776/10A GALI NO 16 RAJ NAGAR PART 2 
PALAM COLONY SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 

DELHI 110077
30.10

IN30051322908107 BABU S
SREERAGAM KANDACHADA MONCOMPU 

MONCOMPU P O PULINKUNNU MONCOMPU 
ALAPPUZHA KERALA 688502

0.70

IN30051323002009 SREENATH N NAIR
PUNNASSERIL PERUNNA PERUNNA PO 

CHANGANACHERRY PERUNNA KOTTAYAM 
KERALA 686102

1.40

IN30051323260360 KUNAL HARSHVARDHAN
WARD NO 1 SOUTH TELUA BETTIAH WEST 

CHAMPARAN BIHAR 845459
56.00

IN30051323292917 GOVIND KUMAR TIWARI
MDH 5/25 SECTOR H JANKIPURAM LUCKNOW 
NEAR SAHARASTATE GATE LUCKNOW UTTAR 

PRADESH 226021
2.10

IN30051323337182 RAVI KUMAR SINGH
HOUSE NUMBER 690 MAHOLIYA SHIVPAR MA 
HOLIYA SHEOPAR HARDOI NEAR SHIV MAND 

IR HARDOI UTTAR PRADESH 241001
233.10

IN30051323412049 ASHOK BHALLA
A 2 27 RAJOURI GARDEN TAGORE GARDEN S 

O WEST NEW DELHI DELHI 110027
213.50

IN30051323476885 DEVENDER KUSHWAHA

HOUSE NO 228 BLOCK H STREET NO 16 
HAMDARD PUBLIC SCHOOL GATE NO 2 

SANGAM VIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DELHI 
DELHI 110062

21.00

IN30051323608394 VIJAY KUMAR KAPOOR
H NO 10/9 GF BLOCK C ARDEE CITY SECTOR 

52 GURGAON TEH GURGAON GURGAON 
GURGAON HARYANA 122001

350.00

IN30051380112481
SIDDESH GANGADHAR 

CHAVAN

H NO E 30 WARD NO 2 MAPUSA BARDEZ 
MAPUSA BEHIND PETROL PUMP NORTH GOA 

GOA 403507
420.00

IN30051380529646 KANCHAN KUMAR DATTA

B 1 BIJOY NIKETAN APT SAPTARSHI PARK 
SHANKARPUR WEST DURGAPUR M CORP 

DUR GAPUR ABL TOWN SHIP BARDDHAMAN 
NEAR BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL 713206

700.00

IN30051380578999 RAJAKUMAR K

NO 43 THIRUPUR KUMARAN STREET 
JEEVANANDAPURAM PUDUCHERRY NEAR 

DEEVANDAPURAM BUS STOP PUDUCHERRY 
PONDICHERRY 605008

4.20

IN30051380591529
DINESH DEVKARANDAS 

SANGANI
BHARTI DINESH 

SANGANI

B 601 THAKKAR PLAZA HEMU KALANI ROAD 
NO 4 NEAR BHAGAVATI HOTEL KANDIVALI W 

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067
52.50

IN30051380599380 VITHAL GUNAJI GAWADE
1/3 TISAI CONSTRUCTION DATIVALI ROAD 
NEAR ANAND NAGAR DIVA EAST THANE 

THANE MAHARASHTRA 400612
23.80



IN30051380686033
SOWMYA HANIYUR 

SATHYANARAYANA RAO

NO 32 2ND MAIN 9TH CROSS C T BED BAN 
ASHANKARI III STAGE BANGALORE NR CHE 

NNAMAMAKERE ACHUKATTU POLIC ST 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560085

37.80

IN30051380747901 MITUL JAYANTIBHAI PATEL

1 B GREEN PARK SOCIETY PART 1 OPP 
TAHUKO PARTY PLOT MODHERA ROAD 

MAHESANA MAHESANA MAHESANA 
GUJARAT 384002

35.00

IN30051380844513 SUNNY
746 WARD NO 3 MAHAM MEHEM ROHTAK 

ROHTAK ROHTAK HARYANA 124112
0.70

IN30051381036904 MAMTA GUPTA
B 22 A OLD DLF COLONY NEAR MUNICIPAL 

PARK SECTOR 24 GURGAON GURGAON 
HARYANA 122001

35.00

IN30051381509966
KALPESHBHAI SURESHBHAI 

SHIHORA

105 RADHE APPARTMENT SHIVANI NAGAR 
JOSHIPURA JUNAGADH JUNAGADH GUJARAT 

367001
17.50

IN30051381620514 MITTAL CHINTAN PATEL

6 ROOPMADHURI SOC NEAR SANGHAVI 
SCHOOL RLY CROSSING NARANPURA 

AHMEDABAD CITY NARANPURA VISTAR 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380013

60.90

IN30051381835190
MARTIN SEBASTIAN 

THARAKAN

D/A 06 SARASWATI CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 
TRIVENI NAGAR KURAR VILLAGE MALAD E 

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400097
28.00

IN30051381836029 DILIP LAXMAN LAGU

C 303 DSK VISHWA ROHINI CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY DHAYRI DHAYARI VADGAON 

BUDRUK PUNE PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
411041

159.60

IN30051381892611 SAJU K K
KARTHIKAPPALLI KANDIYIL KUNINGAD 

VADAKARA PURAMERI KUNINGAD PURAMERI 
KOZHIKODE KOZHIKODE KERALA 673503

10.50

IN30051382045702
MOHIT KUMAR 
RAGHUWANSHI

ITC INFOTECH INDIA LTD ITC LIMITED 
CENTRAL PROJECT ORGANISATION NO 18 

BANASWADI MAIN RD MARUTHISEVA NAGAR 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560005

7.00

IN30051382059062
UDDHAO SANTARAM 

BHAYEKAR

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR GUVANTWADI 
SHEGA ON TO RAHATGAON ROAD AMRAVATI 
VIDHAR BHA MAHAVIDYALA AMRAVATI NEAR 
HANUMA AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA 444604

154.00

IN30051382213756 PRIYANKA CHADHA
110 FF BHERA ENCLAVE PASCHIM VIHAR 

SUNDER VIHAR SUNDER VIHAR  DELHI DELHI 
110087

7.00

IN30051382232385
HARSHAD BHARAT 

WADHEL
B 7 ASHIANA CHS PLOT NO 15 SEC NO 17 

VASHI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400703
10.50

IN30051382232631 SHIVANGI MAHESHWARI
39/3360 POIMPLASERIL LANE RAVIPURAM 

ROAD KOCHI M G ROAD ERNAKULAM 
ERNAKULAM KERALA 682016

5.60

IN30051382296839 MUDASSAR NAZAR
NEAR BUS STAND BHOOPAL SAGAR BHOOPAL 

SAGAR CHITTORGARH CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN 312204

0.70

IN30051382363832
PANKAJBHAI JAYNTIBHAI 

PANSARA

VASNA VASANA VASNA AHMEDABAD 
DHANDHUKA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 

GUJARAT 382460
57.40

IN30051382424892 FARICA ARORA
R2 55 INDRA PARK EXTN PART 1 VITTAM 

NAGAR D K MOHAN GARDEN WEST DELHI 
DELHI DELHI DELHI 110059

28.00

IN30051382471580 SUGANYA GANDHI N

NO 211 SRI MITRA SPRING VALLEY VARTHUR 
HOBLI BESIDE KAIKONDRAHALLI LAKE 

KAIKONDRAHALLI BANGALORE BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560035

35.00

IN30051382477066
DIPAK PRABHAKAR 

MALODE

RUIKHEDA TADARGAON AURANGABAD 
KANNAD AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 

MAHARASHTRA 431103
2.10



IN30051382695672
GANESH MALLAYA 

PARDESI

ROOM NO 8 GANDHI NAGAR SOCIETY OFF 
EKSAR ROAD OPP SAI RAMAN BUILDING 

EKSAR DONGARI BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092

7.70

IN30051382785914 DILRAJ SINGH UBHI
H NO 669/2 S T NO 8 PARTAP NAGAR 

LUDHIANA LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141003
46.20

IN30051383045679
MANOJKUMAR POPATLAL 

BHALGAT

NAGAR SOLAPUR ROAD RUI CHATTISI RUI 
CHATTISI RUI CHATTISI NAGAR 
AHMADNAGAR AHMADNAGAR 

MAHARASHTRA 414001

3.50

IN30051383068894 LALITA SHAW

89B N K GHOSHAL ROAD OPPOSITE TO 
CHITTARANJAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KASBA 
KASBA S O KOLKATA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 

WEST BENGAL 700042

2.10

IN30051383349865 AJAY SHARMA

S/O VIJAY BAHADUR FLAT NO 404 4TH FLOOR 
DIAMOND ISLE 1 ROYAL PALMS AAREY MILK 
COLONY MUMBAI GOREGAON E MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA 400065

7.00

IN30051383398865 KEVIN ROY

S/O ROYSON BRAHMAKULATH THEKKATH 
HOU SE NEAR BANK CENTRE MANALUR 

THRISSUR MANALUR NEAR BANK CENTRE 
MANALUR THRISSUR KERALA 680617

15.40

IN30051383706809 JITENDRA KUMAR

56 MAHMOODPUR POST KATARIYA 
YAKOOBPU R CHANDPUR BHATPURA 
AMBEDKAR NAGAR A KBARPUR NEAR 

MARUTI SUZUKI AGENCY AMBEDKAR NAGAR 
UTTAR PRADESH 224122

1.40

IN30051383883087 RAJENDRAN P S
VIJAYABHAVANAM KODAMTHURUTH 

KUTHIATHODE P O ALAPPUZHA ALAPPUZHA 
KERALA 688533

8.40

IN30051383918932
HARDIK VALLABHBHAI 

KAPADIYA

BLOCK 8 NAVADEEP TENAMENT KARUSHNA 
KUNJ GANDHIGRAM JUNAGADH JUNAGADH 

JUNAGADH GUJARAT 362001
28.00

IN30051384085219 JAYESH KAILAS VANMARE
1 SANGAM NIWAS KONKAN NAGAR 

BHANDUP MUMBAI SUB URBAN MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400078

0.70

IN30051384162794 REEMA MEHTA
C 761 NEAR BATRA HOSPITAL SANGAM VIHAR 

PUSHPA BHAWAN S O SOUTH DELHI DELHI 
DELHI DELHI 110062

28.00

IN30051384244701 PRITI SHARMA
B 9 KIRTI NAGAR DEV NAGAR TONK ROAD LAL 

KOTHI JAIPUR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015
210.00

IN30051384355638
SIDDHANT PRAVIN 

THORAT

VALRAM VATIKA BUILDING ROOM NO 206 G 
ANESH MANDIR ROAD TITWALA EAST KALYA 

N NEAR MAHAGANPATI HOSPITAL THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 421605

7.00

IN30051384360129 ROHINI SUDHIR LAHANE

01 MOHITE CHAWL ALMEDA ROAD OPP NITIN 
COMPANY NAMDEVWADI PACHPAKHADI 

THANE W NAUPADA THANE MAHARASHTRA 
400602

6.30

IN30051384458360 DAULAT SINHA

SATNAMI PAARA WARD 18 GRAM POST 
ANANDGAON ANANDGAON BEMETARA 
ANANDGAON ANANDGAON BEMETARA 

CHHATTISGARH 491332

9.10

IN30051384574371 DEEPESH PRAMODGHIA

114 A BLOCK 403 PRINCE MANOR APARTME 
NT KELLYS KILPAUK CHENNAI CHENNAI OP 
POSITE TO ABIRAMI MEGA MALL CHENNAI 

TAMIL NADU 600010

35.00

IN30051384687246 RUCHI KIRAN SHETH
B/204 VISHRANTI APARTMENT ANAND NGR 

RENUKA NIWAS NAVGHAR VASAI WEST 
UMELE VASAI THANE MAHARASHTRA 401202

9.10

IN30051385231335 JATIN PRALHAD THAKUR

THAKUR HOUSE ROOM NO 164 MORESHWAR 
PATIL ROAD NR DAHISAR BRIDGE DAHISAR 
WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 

400068

0.70



IN30051385401661
SUDHANSHU NAVIN 

MALEWAR

ROW HOUSE NO 14 SANCHAYANI PRESTIGE 
COMPLEX SWAVALAMBI NAGAR RING ROAD 

RANAPRATAP NAGAR NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 440022

130.20

IN30051385403366 KAUSHAL DEVI
HOUSE NO 3408 GALI MALIYAN BAZAR 

DARYA GANJ CENTRAL DELHI DELHI DELHI 
110002

1.40

IN30122510095723
NORMA ANN MARGARET 

PINTO
NELNOM APTS B-3, VERONICA ROAD(NEAR 
KCA HALL) BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 400050

66.50

IN30125013664294
TUSHAR KANTI 

MUKHERJEE
104/B/10 SIBPUR ROAD HOWRAH 
CORPORATION  HOWRAH 711102

322.00

IN30125028045021
CHANDRA PRAKASH 

MITTAL
80 JOY NARAYAN SANTRA LANE 3RD FLOOR 

FLAT NO 301/C  HOWRAH, 711101
70.00

IN30125028346490
SANTOSH KUMAR 

HAMIRWASIA

CITY HIGH TOWER -2 FLAT 11 G 85 PRINCE 
ANWAR SHAH ROAD NEAR NAVINA CINEMA 

KOLKATA 700033
15757.00

IN30125028676043 RIMA MUKHERJEE 104/B/10 SHIBPUR ROAD   HOWRAH 711102 140.00

IN30125028747755 MRS ILA SAMANT
MR BENUDHAR 

SAMANT
HARAPRIYA JOGESWARPATNA PO 

SUNDARPADA BHUBANESWAR 751002
28.00

IN30125029090511 SANJUKTA MITRA
26 H GOPAL CHANDRA CHATTERJEE ROAD 

COSSIPORE KOLKATA 700002
70.00

IN30125029115033
JAMNALAL SHAILENDRA 

KUMAR HUF
14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR ST ROOM NO 

186/187 2 ND FLOOR KOLKATA 700001
13594.00

IN30131320739384 ATLURI SRIVINAY
C/O ARAVINDRMATH TAGORE M S 

30/13/1/18 RAJAGOPALA RAO STREET 
DURGA AGRAHARAM VIJAYAWADA 520002

1400.00

IN30131320766377 SUNANDA D RAJA REDDY D
86/C 17TH HB MAIN KHB COLONY 5TH BLOCK 

KORAMANGALA BANGALORE 560095
329.00

IN30131321201389
RINTA ANTONY 

KONUPARAMBAN
KONUPARAMBAN HOUSE THAIKATTUKARA P 

O FRIENDS LANE ALUVA 683106
128.80

IN30131321380562 SULAKSHANA R LAKSHMI R
NEW NO 13 OLD NO 7 BESANT ROAD 

ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI 600014
8.40

IN30131321482412 RATNA KUMARI C V
W/O KANAKA RAJU C DOOR NO HIG-52 
MITHILAPURI COLONY MADHURAWADA 

VISAKHAPATNAM 530041
378.00

IN30131321519829 JOE VARGHESE
TC/4/97-1 VEYCCANS CVRA 78 CHITTALLOOR 

LANE VAYALIKADA TRIVANDRUM 695003
210.00

IN30131321778489 VASAN C S
C 2 306 SRIRAM SHANKARI 

PERUMATTUNALLUR GUDUVANCHERI 
603202

35.00

IN30131322180647 BALAKRISHNAN C S
THENGUMPILLIL HOUSE NEAR CO OPERATIVE 
BANK PANANGAD KUMBALAM ERNAKULAM 

682506
24.50

IN30131380009873 JAGADEESWARAN R
NO 6/47 AYYAPPANKADU MARUTHA ROAD 

CHANDRA NAGAR PALAKKAD 678007
1610.00

IN30133018735688 HARISH J PANSANIYA PREETY H PANSANIYA
A/501 SARENA SHANTI PARK VALLABH BAUG 

EXTN LANE GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI 
400077

70.00

IN30133019033858 DR. P. L. KANTH
DR P.L KANTH MAIN ROAD HINOO RANCHI 

834002
70.00

IN30133020156806 SUDHA RANI GUPTA
11  RATAN VIHAR NEAR NEHRU ENCLAVE 
SHAMSABAD ROAD RAJPUR AGRA 282001

280.00

IN30133020160284
NARU BHARATH SIRISH 

REDDI
11 CHESILTON ROAD FULHAM LONDON SW6 

5AA UK 111111
5985.00

IN30133020296871 SHAMBHU NATH BASAK

C/OESEN PHARMACEUTICAL 
NAWLAKHAKOTHI BEHIND KHETAN SUPER 

MARKET BHAWAR POKHAR  BANKIPUR 
PATNA (BIHAR) 800004

70.00

IN30133021219739
DAXESH MANGUBHAI 

PATEL
TEJAL DAXESH PATEL

BHAVANA 
MANGUBHAI PATEL

A/302 HILL VIEW BUILDING SURYA NAGAR 
VIKHROLI WEST MUMBAI 400083

700.00

IN30133021342564 BIPAN KUMAR MANTARO
H.NO 1125 GALI NO. 11 GURBAX COLONY 

PATIALA 147001
70.00



IN30133021521586 AJIT MAYEKAR
KALPAVRUKSHA CHS BLDG NO 4 A WING 

SIXTH FLOOR ROOM NO 602 KANNAMWAR 
NAGAR 2 VIKHROLI EAST MUMBAI 400083

700.00

IN30133021605657 PRATIBHA JAIN
HNO B 46/116 NEAR ARYA SAMAJ TRIVENI 

CHOWK PATIALA 147001
28.00

IN30133021673588 SABU OUSEPH
THELAKKADAN HOUSE KOODALAPPAD 
KOOVAPPADY EDAVOOR ERNAKULAM 

683544
199.50

IN30133022060617 SANJAY  SAH
NEW ADARSH VIHAR NEAR MAA GANGA 

DAIRY KARGI CHOWK DEHRADUN 248001
70.00

IN30133022377421 JAMNABEN M PATEL
74 JAVAHAR SOCIETY VISNAGAR DIST 

MAHESANA VISNAGAR 384315
0.70

IN30133022392908 BHARTI  GUPTA
HOUSE NO 575/A GANDHI NAGAR JAMMU 

JAMMU 180004
2100.00

IN30133040492404 DINESH PRASAD RASTOGI
A 104 PLAZA CO OP HOUSIONG SOCIETY PLOT 

NO 69 SECTOR 2 KOPARKHAIRNE THANE 
400709

70.00

IN30135610082346 SUJATA MOHAN JAMDADE
MOHAN SAKHARAM 

JAMDADE

H-490 RBI STAFF QUARTERS MARATHA 
MANDIR MARG MUMBAI CENTRAL MUMBAI 

400008
350.00

IN30135610083515 A N RAMAKRISHNA
NO 1528 GEETHANJALI 17TH MAIN 2ND 
PHASE NEAR BANGALORE CENTRAL J P 

NAGAR BANGALORE 560078
35.00

IN30136410035606 RUBAN K N
RUKMANI FLATS F1 OLD NO 2 NEW NO 3 

APPU STREET NUNGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 
600034

350.00

IN30136410044295
NADUVATHINA METHAL 

SUKUMARAN
28/1799A SUVI NIVAS POTTAMAL PALAZHI 

ROAD NELLIKODE  CALICUT 673016
94.50

IN30142810018165
SURESH KUMAR 
MIRCHANDANI

94, ANAND LOK  NEW DELHI 110049 8400.00

IN30143610041324 RAJ PAL BHATLA B 3A/336 JANAKPURI   NEW DELHI 110058 70.00

IN30143610047510 SANDHYA GH 4/3 PASCHIM VIHAR  NEW DELHI 110063 1400.00

IN30143610265945 LAJWANTI ATAM PARKASH KAPUR
J-3/109 FIRST FLOOR RAJOURI GARDEN NEW 

DELHI 110027
3017.00

IN30143610285800 BHARAT BHUSHAN SARNA
H. NO. 15-A, SHASTRI COLONY   AMBALA 

CANTT 133001
140.00

IN30143690000595 DEBASISH DAS
BHAKTINAGAR (EAST) DABGRAM  JALPAIGURI 

734425
7.00

IN30147720078359 PATEL PRAVIN KUMAR
FLAT NO 1 GOKULDHAM APARTMENT DATTA 
NAGAR CANAL ROAD PETH ROAD PANCHVATI 

NASHIK 422003
770.00

IN30148511035791 GAURAV JITENDRA DOSHI
OPP RAM MANDIR 5 VIVEK NAGAR MUL 

ROAD CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR 
(MAHARASHTRA) 442401

86.80

IN30148520148122 VIJAY KUMARI
54/3 JAI JAWAN COLONEY TONK ROAD, 

WARD NO 21, SANGANER JAIPUR 302018
350.00

IN30148520172670 SHAKUNTALA SHAH C-241 MALVIYA NAGAR  JAIPUR 302017 21.00

IN30154914605215 JAYASHREE MUGUNTHAN
THIRUVENKATACHARI 

MUGUNTHAN

FLAT NO 11, 2ND FLOOR, ROYAL GARDEN 
APARTMENTS, 181/2, 2ND CROSS WILSON 

GARDEN BANGLORE 560027
2450.00

IN30154915492284 SHRINIWAS VASANT BHIDE
RADHIKA SHRINIWAS 

BHIDE
VASANTI VASANT 

BHIDE
BLOCK NO 4 PLOT NO 117 ASHIRWAD HINDU 
COLONY 5TH ROAD DADAR MUMBAI 400014

10.50

IN30051385736307 NITAI CHANDRA DAS

HOUSE NO A/201 CHATURANG APARTMENT 
E AST OF ANUGRAHA NARAIN PATH NORTH 
SR I KRISHNA PURI KRISHNAPURI NEAR INTE 

PATNA BIHAR 800013

245.00

IN30051385957605 SANDIP BAPU KAMBLE
SHAHAPUR SHAHAPUR SHAHAPUR SATARA 

SATARA MAHARASHTRA 415115
7.00

IN30057210124213
GOKUL RAM BALAJI JENCY 

DEVA PRIYA

36/68 C BLOCK F 2 KRISH APARTMENT 
GANGAI AMMAN KOVIL STREET CHENNAI 

VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600092
22.40

IN30060110027486 AJAY MEHTANI
HOUSE # 95, SECTOR 10-A,  CHANDIGARH 

160009
42.00



IN30060110310353 SIBA PADA CHATTERJEE
58/1 BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD FLAT NO 

77/G SAPTAPARNI APPT KOLKATA 700019
35.00

IN30061010088273 KOMAROLU SANJEEVAIAH
D.NO. 8 -17- 74/1, 'GOURI NILAYAM', OPP 

RAILWAY STATION, GIDDALUR, PRAKASAM 
DIST, AP 523357

1400.00

IN30061010101856 GIRISH C N
NO 28, 1ST MAIN ROAD VYSYA BANK COLONY  

BANGALORE 560076
0.70

IN30061010124150 S VISWANATHAN
NO 1, SUBBA RAMA CHETTY ROAD 

BASAVANAGUDI  BANGALORE 560004
5.60

IN30061010204533 T PRASADA RAO
NO 10-361(10/328-2), SAROJINI ROAD  

ANANTHPUR 515001
350.00

IN30061010312507
BATHULA VENKATA 

RATNAM
6-1-210 MAIN ROAD  NARASARAOPET 522601 1050.00

IN30061010430677
BHAGWATI FOODS PVT 

LTD
305 MANGALAM A 24  HEMANTA BASU 

SARANI  KOLKATA 700001
21028.00

IN30061010624139 RAJASHREE YENDAMURI
H 56/T4, MARUTHAM APTS THIRUVALLUVAR 
NAGAR THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI 600041

2100.00

IN30061011058993
SAMUDRALA SRINIVASA 

MURTHY
15-610 RAJU ROAD KAMALANAGAR 

ANANTAPUR 515001
70.00

IN30061011174507 ANISH SABHARWAL
NO.91, ARJUN MARG DLF PHASE 1 GURGAON 

HARYANA 122002
0.70

IN30061020016325 SHANKAR D PUJARI
NO 205/B SATYAM SATYAM SHIVAM 

SUNDARAM CHS GOANDEVI ROAD, KALWA 
(W) THANE 400605

52.50

IN30063640047246
PARTH MUKESHKUMAR 

PARIKH
7 KALRAV GITAPARK SOCIETY PIJ ROAD 

NADIAD 387002
3.50

IN30063640048427
DEEPAK SHIVRATAN 

BAGDIA
GOPALPURA CHATI GALLI  JALNA 431203 35.00

IN30063640120291
HARDIKKUMAR G 

BHADIYADARA
C 904, SAI HEIGHTS BEHIND BHAGWATI FARM 

UTRAN CHORASI SURAT 394105
154.00

IN30066910202062
RADHAKRISHNAN 

NAMBIAR P A
D NO 8/306 NEAR CIVIL COURT  TELLICHERRY 

670101
2478.00

IN30068510425265
CROWN INVESTMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED
4A SHREE GANESH BUSINESS CENTRE 216 

ACHARYA J.C BOSE ROAD  KOLKATA 700017
826.00

IN30070810114320 NEERA SHARMA
303, HIMGIRI APTTS J BLOCK OUTER RING 

ROAD VIKASPURI NEW DELHI 110018
140.00

IN30075711016619 JOHN P A
D/501 ARIHANT RIDDHI SIDDHI PLOT NO 24 
SECTOR 7 GHANSOLI NAVI MUMBAI 400701

686.00

IN30077310328168 ILA ROY
H5, K.C. AVENUE 222, GARIA MAIN ROAD, 
GARIA SONARPUR (M), RAJPUR KOLKATA 

700084
70.00

IN30078110072846 MANISHA ARORA
C-4 GREATER KAILASH PART-1 NEW DELHI 

110048
1400.00

IN30082911601684 NEETA J DESAI
SURESHCHANDRA H 

DESAI
KAVITA H DESAI

13 ALKA JAMANADAS ADUKIYA ROAD 
KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI  400067

700.00

IN30084510442259 RATILAL SHIVLAL SOLANKI PUSHPABEN
136, SAIBABA SOCIETY, OPP. PANDESARA GUJ 

HO BOARD ROAD NEAR SAI MANDIR, 
UDHANA, SURAT 394220

490.00

IN30085310149325 DEBASISH DAS
PANBAZAR ROAD NEAR SANI MANDIR P.O.   

LUMDING  DISTT   NAGAON LUMDING  
ASSAM 782447

35.70

IN30088813295790 G K MAHESHWARI
824 ARJUN NAGAR II ND FLOOR KOTLA 

MUBARAKPUR NEW DELHI 110003
70.00

IN30088813851024
YESHWANT SITARAM 

DESHMUKH
501 JEEVAN JYOTI CHS LTD B-CABIN ROAD 

SHIVAJI NAGAR THANE 400602
826.00

IN30089610071735 JOSE JOSEPH CHERIPURATHU KOORALI P O   686523 13.30

IN30089610215418 R BAIJU
VILLA NO 19 SKYLINE GREENWOODS 

PADAMUGAL KAKKANAD WEST P O   KOCHI 
682030

131.60

IN30089610462844 LEENA B MOHAN
VINAYAGAM, EMBAKOD AALATTUCHIRA P O 

OPPOSITE ANGANVADY AALATTUCHIRA 
PERUMBAVOOR, KERALA 683544

105.00



IN30089610539125 NARAYANAN P K
P K MANA KUNNATH LANE THRISSUR KERALA 

680001
105.00

IN30089610549757 ADITYA AGARWAL
NO 12/323 (12/1359) OMKAMAL COCHIN 

COLLEGE ROAD MATTANCHERY ERNAKULAM 
KERALA 682002

1050.00

IN30089610552953 JAMES THOMAS MALAYIL
MALAYIL HOUSE LARAS PERA 98 PULIKKILLAM 
EAST ROAD CHEMBUMUKKU KAKKANAD S O 

ERNAKULAM KERALA 682030
210.00

IN30089610560478
RADHA 

SIVARAMAKRISHNAN
NO 708 CHITHRA 39 DIVISION KOCHI, KERALA 

682011
82.60

IN30089610596761
SOYEB HATIMBHA 

COCHINWALA

NO 27/2946B MOHAMED MANOR 
PANAMPILLY LINK RD  VIDYA NAGAR 

KADAVANTHRA P O ERNAKULAM 682020
350.00

IN30089610602843 SUNDAR RAJAN S
S/O SUBRAMANIAN,DOOR NO B8/149 L B 
ROAD THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI 600041

35.00

IN30089610620397 BALAKRISHNA PAI B V
S O B L VENKITESWARA PAI 42 2249 A 

SARASWATHI NIVAS VALAVI ROAD 
ERNAKULAM NORTH ERNAKULAM 682018

175.00

IN30090710385392 CHANDRESH NAVNIT MODI
C 4 BHAVNA S V ROAD KANDIVALI WEST 

MUMBAI 400067
70.00

IN30094010419651 SUKHVINDER KAUR
216 - E, MIG FLATS NEAR TAGORE GARDEN 
METRO STATION RAJOURI GARDEN NEW 

DELHI 110027
87.50

IN30095810207431 BISWA RANJAN BOSU
CHHOTONILPUR AMBAGAN, SRIPALLY  

BURDWAN 713103
35.00

IN30095810237869 BINOD KUMAR NAHATA
3-4-10/A 1ST FLOOR BARKAT PURA 

HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500027
5817.00

IN30096610128374 SUMIT MISHRA J-54 SARITA VIHAR  NEW DELHI 110044 1400.00

IN30096610253422 ASHOK KUMAR
ROYAL TAILORS SHOP NO-8 VILL- BADLI  NEAR 

MASZID DELHI 110085
175.00

IN30096610673399 TARULATA
286 BLOCK- D EXTENTION- 2 NANGLOI DELHI 

110041
70.70

IN30096610758327 AMIT KUMAR JAIN

RAPID METRO RAIL GGN SOUTH LTD 2ND 
FLOOR AMBIENCE CORPORATE TOWER 

AMBIENCE ISLAND NATIONAL HIGHWAY   8 
GURGAON (HARYANA) 122001

35.00

IN30096610850979
ARVIND KUMAR 

KANTHWAL
FLAT NO- 5 BHALLA APARTMENT BHARARI 

SHIMLA (HIMACHAL PRADESH) 171001
70.00

IN30097411409381
BHARTIBEN ARUNKUMAR 

TANNA

POST KUKASWADA, VIA. CHORWAD, TAL. 
MALIYA HATINA, DIST. JUNAGADH, 

KUKASWADA. 362255
70.00

IN30097411892107
HIREN BHARATBHAI 

CHARADAVA
MAIN BAZAR, NR. SONDARVA GATE, DIST. 

JUNAGADH, KESHOD 362220
101.50

IN30097411980053
PRADIPKUMAR 

DWARKADAS SAMPAT HUF

OM TULSI BUNGLOW-2, B/H BHARATVAN 
SOCIETY-C, NR SANTOSH PARK B/H STERLING 
HOSPITAL150FT RING ROAD RAJKOT 360007

140.00

IN30097412618748
THACKER JYOTSANA 

KALPESH
NEAR POST OFFICE AT NAKHATRANA DIST 

KUTCH  NAKHATRANA 370615
140.00

IN30102220774945 VALLIGARI NALINI
OPP CHANDRAPRIYA LODGE NEAR RTC BUS 

STAND RAJAGOPALAPURAM NAIDUPETA  
NELLORE DIST 524126

280.00

IN30102220784184 P MADHURI
H NO 6 3 596/63/8/3 ERRAMANZIL COLONY  

HYDERABAD 500082
700.00

IN30102221003626 PRAKASH POKALA
7  8 30 MARKET AREA POST SIRSILL 

KARIMNAGAR  DIST 505301
700.00

IN30108022178874 ANAND KRISHNA
5   IIIRD CANAL CROSS ROAD GANDHI NAGAR 

ADYAR CHENNAI 600020
35.00

IN30108022784590 R. MUTHUKUMARAVEL
5/278 KHATTHAPATTY MELUR ROAD 

MADURAI 625122
14.00

IN30109810055765 S TAJUDDIN
354 A 2 RASTA PETH SHALINI HOTEL 

BUILDING OPP KEM HOSPITAL PUNE 411011
700.00

IN30112716708447
MALANKARA 

PLANTATIONS LIMITED
MALANKARA BUILDINGS KODIMATHA P B NO 

72 KOTTAYAM 686039
210.00



IN30114310006765 KASHMIR SINGH 470 SECTOR 9 PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109 70.00

IN30114310511552 SURESH KUMAR
S/O KASTURI LAL MAHAJAN MAKAN NO 

E/415 WARD NO 25 SHIV SHANKAR MOHALLA 
TEH BATALA GURDASPUR 143505

140.00

IN30114311371941 SUMAN CHAWLA
H NO 183 NEW SURAJ NAGRI ST NO 1 - 2 - 3 

ABOHAR PUNJAB 152116
140.00

IN30114311391707 BRIJ RATAN SADANI
539 RABINDRA SARANI BAGHBAZAR KOLKATA 

WEST BENGAL 700003
7.00

IN30114311498582 SANJEEV KUMAR
JAIN SANITARY HOUSE NEAR JAIN SCHOOL 

MANSA PUNJAB 151505
0.70

IN30114311848047 HEMANT AAPTE

MAKAN NO 22 W NO 10 NAVGARH MANDIR 
KE PASS AMBEDKAR GALI CHACHA FAKIR 
CHAND WARD JOSHIWADA BURHANPUR 

MADHYA PRADESH 450331

36.40

IN30114312001804 SUDEEP MALGAYA
HANUMAN MANDIR VALI GALI PANI KI TANKI 

K PASA 392 SHIV PARVATI NAGAR PALDA 
NAKA INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001

140.00

IN30115112901333 A BOOMADEVI
42/7 SANTHINIKETAN COLONY ANNANAGAR 

WESTERN EXTENSION CHENNAI  600101
5250.00

IN30115120389193
SRI RAMA KISHORE 

JOSYULA
FLAT NO 304 1 1 560 PRIYA APTS GOLCONDA 

CROSS ROADS HYDERABAD 500080
70.00

IN30115120699195 LAXMAN M KAMATH
2 SMRITI 11TH ROAD EAST CHEMBUR 

MUMBAI 400071
70.00

IN30115120947113 SANTHAN SIVARAM PILLAI
PSL LIMITED PIPE MILL DIVISION  

GANDHIDHAM 370201
14.00

IN30115121104721
PRAKASARAO SURYA 

NIBHANUPUDI

7 (FLAT NO ), AKASH APARTMENT LOTUS 
LAND MARK, BLOCK - 4 AYODHYANAGAR 

VIJAYAWADA 520003
35.00

IN30115122299836
LOVEMEESH KAUR 

CHADHA
L-3-A/302 MHADA PRATIKSHA NAGAR SION 

MUMBAI 400022
14.00

IN30115122452509 JOYDEB MONDAL
MAUJA MAHISHASTHALI 6 PARA MAHALLA 
RAMBAG BANDHPUL 3NO BHAGABANGOLA 

MURSHIDABAD 742135
4200.00

IN30115122497703 MANISHA BHATIA
1678 GURU TEG BAHADUR NGR   DELHI 

110009
105.00

IN30115124061812 PRAVIN VINAYAK LADE
102 17 B PARVATI PALACE SHIVPURI COLONY 

S T ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400071
91.00

IN30115124369400
MUGUNDHAN GOUTHAM 

VASUDEV

FLAT NO B1 002 LAND T SOUTH CITY AREKERE 
MICO LAYOUT OFF BANNERGHATTA ROAD 

BANGALORE 560076
140.00

IN30115124557940 CHARUSHILA S KULKARNI 652 SHANIWAR PETH  SATARA 415002 280.00

IN30115124911360 IQBAL SHABBIR SHAIKH
10 PANDIT CHAWL L K VILLAGE MARVE RD 

MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400064
17.50

IN30115124968729
SHIVKUMAR VISHWANATH 

RIKKE
VIMAL V RIKKE

92 P MANGALWAR PETH NEAR SHIVGANGA 
MANDIR  SOLAPUR 413002

7.00

IN30115125687183 SUNIL TOGARI
TOGARI NILAYAM KANIPARTHI KAMALAPUR 

KARIM NAGAR HYDERABAD 505102
70.00

IN30115126403011 GOUTAM G B
NO 191/31 20TH MAIN BEHIND ARUN 
ICECREAM VIJAYANAGAR  BANGALORE 

560040
12.60

IN30115126780883 SARAVANAN K J
LAXMIRAM COMPLEX 14, GANDHI NAGAR 
COLONY BEHIND KMCH HOSPITAL ERODE, 

TAMIL NADU 638009
0.70

1201090012443660 PAWAN RATHORE
SO MOHAN RATHORE 05 LOHAR ROAD 
RATLAM RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH 

RATLAM 457001
2.10



1201090012585592 LALJI SADASIVAN .
CHAANDRIKA SADANAM PALACE WARD, 

IRON BRIDGE P O MULLAKKAL (PART) 
ALAPPUZHA 688011

945.70

1201090012616119 K J MATHEW .
KUNNATHUKALATHIL HOUSE PADIVATTAM 

ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM 682024
3.50

1201090012679980 BALAKRISHNAN C S .
188, THENGAMPILLIL 6, KUMBALAM  

ERNAKULAM 682506
98.00

1201090012703438 LEENA BALAN .
MADATHIL PARAMPIL HOUSE KOTTATHODU 
THIRUVALLA P O PATHANAMTHITTA 689101

5.60

1201090012737438
SURESH ACHUTHA MENON 

.
MEENA SURESH MENON 

.

A-101 POONAM SAGAR,MAHAKALI- CAVES 
ROAD,NEAR MATOSHREE GAR- DEN, 

ANDHERI EAST,CHAKALA MIDC MUMBAI 
400093

189.00

1201090012752199 SUBAIDA K M .
FIRDOUSE MALIKAPEEDIKA ALANGAD  P O 

ERNAKULAM 683511
4200.00

1201090012762420 SREEKUMAR .
SRAVANAKATTU VAIKOM P O 

PULINCHUVADU KOTTAYAM 686141
70.00

1201090012769202 PARVATHY PRAKASH .
PULICKAL HOUSE THUMPOLLY P O  

ALAPPUZHA 688008
210.00

1201090012769464 SAJITH V .
SARITHA BHAVANAM MATHILIL P O 
THRIKKADAVOOR KOLLAM 691601

56.00

1201090012799227 SUDHEESH C .
SUBHAVAN CHEMMERAM NEAR 

THRIKKADARIPOIL BUS STAND (VIA) 
PERAVOOR THOLAMBRA KANNUR 670673

12.60

1201090012809329 ASOK KUMAR P S .
THUNDTHIL HOUSE VAKKATT ROAD 

THAMMANAM P O ERNAKULAM 682032
9.80

1201090012855186 UNNIKRISHNAN N .
ANCHERIL HOUSE KUTTUR P O  

PATHANAMTHITTA 689106
167.30

1201090012860082 BLESSEN P .
BLESS DALE TC 10/152, KAIRALI NAGAR  

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695015
28.70

1201090012873980
RAJALAKSHMI 
MAHADEVAN .

REGA 86 SANKAR NAGAR KOLLAM P O 
KOLLAM 691001

630.00

1201090012878410 NIVEDA A S .
ATTAMPULLY HOUSE KARAKKAD SHORNUR 

VANIYAMKULAM PALAKKAD 679523
9.10

1201090013413637 GURPREET SINGH
B 95 OLD AVAS VIKAS OLD AVAS VIKAS NEAR 

HARI MANDIR SAHARANPUR 247001
280.00

1201090013446331 RAHUL JAIN
9 80  MALVIYA NGR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302017 

JAIPUR 302017
70.00

1201090013701586
RAJA SUNDARAM 
MURALIKRISHNA

13 OLD NO 74 MELAMADA VEETHI 
THIRUKANDEESWARAM NELLIKUPPAM 

CUDDALORE 607105
59.50

1201090013997271 KOTHA SUJATHA .
3-4-258 MAINROAD PULIVENDULA 

CUDDAPAH KADAPA 516390
7.00

1201090013998858 MONACHAN ONNOONNI .
PO BOX 32119 ALKHOBAR 31952 KINGDOM 

OF SAUDI ARABIA ALKHOBAR 111111
350.00

1201090014743440 RAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY

S O UPENDRA CHAUDHARY KILA GHAT SARAI 
MAHADEV SINGH COLLAGE NAYA BAZAR 

BHAGA JAGDISHPUR BHAGALPUR BIHAR 8 
BHAGALPUR 812002

1.40

1201090014807035 NIKHAT PERWEEN

W O MD TARIQUE ISMAIL WARD NO 9 BHOLA 
TALKIES CHOWK DHARAMPUR SAMASTIPUR 

848101 DHARAMPUR SAMASTIPUR 
SAMASTIPUR B SAMASTIPUR 848101

140.00

1201090015383834 DARSH BANSAL
S O GAIMI BANSAL GEHAL 148100 GEHAL 

BARNALA PUNJAB BARNALA 148100
525.00

1201090015474934 JINESH KUMAR NAHAR
3 G 2 3 R C VYAS COLONY BHILWARA 

BHILWARA 311001
35.00

1201090015860089 MOHIT CHAWLA
SO SURESH KUMAR HOUSE NUMBER 140 

STREET NUMBER 04 CHANDIGARH MOHALLA 
ABOHAR FAZILKA 152116

224.00

1201090016103951 R SUMITHRA
56/7 8 M BLOCK 4TH STREET KKD NAGAR 

KANNADASAN NAGAR KODUNGAIYUR 
CHENNAI 600118

140.00



1201090016243183 V. MUVENDRAN .
DOOR NO .255, KAMARAJ STREET,  CHENNAI 

600039
28.00

1201090016648020 MUKESH VERMA
S O HARPAL SINGH HOUSE NO 54 MAHENDER 
ENCLAVE AZAD NAGAR HISAR 125001 HISAR 

HISAR HISAR HARYANA HISAR 125001
1.40

1201090016839894 RAKESH SINGH
S O LAI SAHAB SINGH TYPE A CHO 6S CORP 
DURGAPUR CRPF CAMP SARDDTA 713214  

BARDHAMAN 713214
70.00

1201090018237630 ASHISH VISHWAKARMA

S O GOKUL PRASAD HOUSE NUMBER 4723 15 
JAWAHAR NAGAR ADHARTAL ADHARTAL 4 

482004 ADHARTAL FOR NEW VTC JABALPUR 
MAD JABALPUR 482004

35.00

1201090020198411 NIRAJ KUMAR
S O GAJADHAR JHA WARD 06 CHAMRAHRA 

MAHNAR ROAD RS 844507 CHAMRAHRA 
MAHNAR VAISHALI BIHAR VAISHALI 844507

14.00

1201090022234950
DIMPALBEN 

CHANDRESHKUMAR SHAH

A 13 SUGAM FLAT NR A M T S BUS STOP 
VASANA AHMADABAD CITY PALDI 

AHMADABAD GUJARAT 380007 AHMEDABAD 
380007

70.00

1201090022377643 AFSANA SIDDIK KASMANI

W O ABDUL RAHIM AZIZ ISMAIL VILLA NO 001 
PETALS CONDOMINIUM COMPLEX BEHIND 
OMAXE CENTER MALL SECTOR 49 SOUTH 

CITY II GURG GURGAON 122018

35.00

1201090022563161 MUKESH KUMAR TUHANIA
S O SULTAN SINGH LAMBOR CHHIPIYAN 

LAMBOR BARI CHURU RAJASTHAN 33  CHURU 
331023

70.00

1201090023043929 MAYUR RAJU SHINDE

ROOM NO 170 KRANTI NAGAR B M K 
COMPOUND NATHURAM MARG NEAR 
BUDDHA VIHAR BAIL BAZ KURLA WEST 

MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARA 
MUMBAI 400070

0.70

1201090700118551
RAJENDRA NAMDEV 

RAHANE
GUNJALWADI POST RAJAPUR, SANGAMNER, 
DIST. AHMEDNAGAR,  SANGAMNER 422605

36.40

1201090700187470 NAVID HANIF PATHAN
5-6/1,CLASSIC APPT,PAKHAL ROAD GULSHAN 

COLONY, NASIK CITY, OPP TULSI EYE 
HOSPITAL, NASIK 422003

1.40

1201091900123860
RANJIT NANASAHEB 

SHINDE
S.NO 358/B NEAR KRANTI CLINIC AMBEDKAR  

NAGAR SANGLI SANGLI 416416
140.00

1201092400047942 RENU KHETAN
PIRMOHANI KADAMKUAN KHETAN BHAWAN 

PATNA 800003
140.00

1201092600368263 NAVRATAN GARODIA HUF .
12-2 BASANT VIHAR KANKE ROAD RANCHI  

RANCHI 834008
210.00

1201130000580436
SESHADRI SAMPATH 

KUMAR

NEW NO 27 OLD NO 11 4TH STREET 
PADMANABHA NAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI 

600020
23.10

1201130000625206 ANITA RELHAN
CC-22B SHALIMAR BAGH NORTH WEST DELHI 

DELHI 110088
840.00

1201130000740785 NIDHI MAYANK JOSHI
C 103 SHAPATH APPARTMENT NEAR VEDANT 

VILLA GOTRI ROAD VADODARA 390021
25.20

1201130000792608 ARPAN JAIN
S/O NARESH JAIN 24/11 OPP PETROL PUMP 

LA SHAKTI NAGAR MALKA GANJ NORTH 
DELHI DELHI 110007

70.00

1201130000955660 BIJAL JUBIN KAPASI
#71 9TH MAIN 4TH C BLOCK KORMANGALA  

BENGALURU 560034
105.00

1201170000130961 NAITIK JITESH SONI
FLAT NO 9 PANCHSHEEL BLDG OFF VEERA 

DESAI ROAD ANDHERI-WEST MUMBAI 
400053

70.00

1201170000133791
SACHIN NAVINCHANDRA 

DHOLAKIA
BHAKTI A DOSHI

A-21 KRISHNALAYA VRINDAVAN CHOWK SION 
CHUNABHATTI MUMBAI 400022

52.50

1201170000137950
DASHRATHLAL MANEKLAL 

PATEL

C/O SAMARTH DIAMOND EC 7092 BHARAT 
DIAMOND BOURCE G-BLOCK BANDRA KURLA 

COMPLEX BANDRA-E MUMBAI 400051
1400.00



1201170000168639 ASHA ARVIND JAGTAP
DHUNDI RAJ PRASAD B-WING ROOM NO-22 

DATTA ALI TILAK CHOWK POST OFFICE 
KALYAN THANE 421301

112.00

1201210000038161 SHIV KISHAN RATHI (HUF)
AMRUT KUNJ, B-701, BHATAR, NEAR UMA 

BHAWAN  SURAT 395007
70.00

1201210000162905 NITIN MUNOT
A,101 SUMERU APARTMENT, NEAR SELL 

PETROL PUMP PAL ADAJAN SURAT SURAT 
395009

7.00

1201210100601200 RANPURA HARDIK G
C-301 SHYAM RESIDENCY SNEH PLAZA AC 

ROAD CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD 363001
70.00

1201210100645878 NITESH NEHRA WARD NO.8 BUNTIYA . CHURU 331001 28.00

1201260000068181 KAILASH CHAND JOSHI
14, KHIROD GHOSH ROAD, 13 GOLABARI,  

HOWRAH 711101
35.00

1201320000070615 M BOOMINATHAN
NO.20, THIRUPATHI LAYOUT, CHINNANDAN 

KOIL ROAD,  KARUR 639001
87.50

1201320000156804 BALI RAM SINGH
C/O SARASWATI PANT MEMORIAL TR 

VILLAGE&POST RAMGARH KIRIYAT VIA 
SIKHAR, TEHSIL - CHUNAR MIRZAPUR 231306

140.00

1201320000448038 ANITA KESHARWANI
C/O SUDHIR KESHARWANI 1263 HAIDERGANJ 

FAIZABAD 224001
47.60

1201320000571921
RAJESH KUMAR 

LACHURIYE
19/5/15/1 BAHADUR PURA 19/5/15/1 
BAHADUR PURA  HYDERABAD 500064

46.90

1201320000673324
SHARADA VEERAPPA 

FARALASHATTAR
JIGAJINNI GALLI BAILHONGAL  BAILHONGAL 

591102
7.00

1201320001271411
VEERAVENKATASURYA 

RANGASUBBARAO KOTTI
DNO 8 12 3 GANDHI NAGAR POLICE CLUB 

STREET  KAKINADA 533004
35.00

1201320001420936
JANHAVI SANDEEP 

VEERKAR
SHRUTI SANDEEP 

VEERKAR

C/6 MAULI DARSHAN NR VIRUPAKSH NEAR 
OLD POST OFFICE M P ROAD  AHMEDNAGAR 

410206
17.50

1201330000007524
RAJENDRA VISHWANATH 

PATIL
PEOPLE BK COLONY, SADASHIV NAGAR. 

JALGAON. JALGAON 425001
140.00

1201330000792455 MAJETI DURGAMBA
W/O MAJETI NARASIMHA RAO ZEE HABITAT 

FLAT NO 401 MANJEERA POPELINEROAD 
MADINAGUDAMIYAPUR HYDERABAD 500049

30.10

1201330000817240 CHINNAMMA KURIAKOSE
KAVALAMKUZHIYIL PUTHEN KURISH 
VADAYAMBADY AIKARANAD OSUTH 

ERNAKULAM 682308
35.00

1201330000943301 BALU MOHAN BORAGE
MANGAL MURTI APARTMENT NEAR 

GAJANAN MANDIR SECTOR 2A NAVI MUMBAI 
AIROLI THANE 400708

98.00

1201330001059199 TAPASHI BOSE
T 38 PANCHASAYAR PANCHASAYAR  S O 

PANCHASAYAR  KOLKATA KOLKATA 700094
32.90

1201330001333635
RAJKUMAR GULABCHAND 

CHORDIYA

B.NO.38 PRASANNA PRASAD SOCIETY NR 
SANJIVANI HOSPITAL SANGMESHWAR 

MALEGAON MALEGAON 423203
37.10

1201330001361540 RAJ KUMAR JAIN
H NO 22 SABJI MANDI RAINI WALI GALI 

MANGALWAR OPP TELEPHONE EXECHANGR 
BHOPAL 462001

21.00

1201330001629068 KARAN KHATRI
HNO RZ F 45/1A GALI NO 23 INDRA PARK 

PALAM COLONY SOUTH WEST DELHI NEW 
DELHI 110045

12600.00

1201330001722384
ROLI RUPESHKUMAR 

TIWARI
B 12,PARSHAV APARTMENT KHOLESHWAR 

AKOLA AKOLA 444001
7.00

1201370000257025
SURESH TIRATHDAS 

NICHANI

D/115 1ST FLOOR EKTA BHUMI CLASSIC HDFC 
BANK  MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVALI WEST 

MUMBAI 400067
17.50

1201370000324982 MAMTA BANSAL
SUBHASINI ROAD CHALIHA NAGAR TINSUKIA 

TINSUKIA 786125
350.00

1201370000397515 MADHU CHOURASIA
N.H.33, DHURWA MORE BUNDU, DIST 

RANCHI, BUNDU BUNDU 835204
350.00

1201370000441232 KEJAL PRANAV MEHTA
1305/1306 KARNAL DARSHAN LALGAUG 

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE CHIVDA GALI LALGAUG 
MUMBAI 400012

17500.00



1201640000035316 OM PARKASH .
HOUSE NO. 12 B-19-D WARD NO. 6 GANDHI 

NAGAR ROHTAK 124001
28.00

1201640300042603
SUBHASH CHANDER 

CHANDEL
SAMIR TAKYA PO- CHANDCHOWRA  GAYA 

823001
70.00

1201700000017092 NIDHI TRIVEDI
73-VIKAS COLONY, BAGH DILKUSHA PUL 
BOGDA, NEAR JYOTI KIRANA,  BHOPAL 

462023
280.00

1201700000157768 MAYANK ARORA
GURUNANAK COLONY, NIKASA,  VIDISHA 

464001
7.00

1201750000549591 ABHISHEK CHOUBEY
P 11 KAVI SUKANTA SARANI BELLIGHATA K G 

BOSE SARANI SARANI KOLKATA 700054
350.00

1201770100807621 YOGRAJ MENDIRATTA
FLAT NO 605 WONDER RESIDENCY 200 FEET 

ROAD ALWAR ALWAR 301001
70.00

1201860000541294
RAVEENDRA PRAKASH 

DESHPANDE
SATYADHYANA VIDYAPEETHA DR. AMBEDKAR 

ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI 400080
3.50

1201860000544373 SANDEEP .
2 387 SRI NILAYA VISHNI MURTI NAGARA 

TEMPLE ROAD KELARKALABETTE 
SANTHEKATTE UDUPI 576105

35.00

1201860000622772 MANISHA SUNIL JAIN
SHANTA DURGA COMPLEX MAHIM ROAD DR 

PATKAR CLINIC RAM KRISHNA NAGAR 
PALGHAR PALGHAR 401404

7.00

1201890000029119 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
BARA BAZAR DARBHANGA  DARBHANGA 

846004
1400.00

1201910100259547 MALADEVI AGARWALA
MARWARI PATTI PO- BALURGHAT DIST-

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR BALURGHAT 733101
210.00

1201910100537325 HARISH KUMAR SEHGAL
58, GH-14 MIG FLATS PASCHIM VIHAR NEW 

DELHI 110047
525.00

1201910101776569 EKTA BHATNAGAR
201 SBI COLONY PASCHIM VIHAR  DELHI 

110063
3.50

1201910101863951 D PUSHPAM
51, VELAMPALAYAM KANAGAPURAM, 

VELLODE (VIA)  ERODE 638112
231.00

1201910102180991 AMIT KUMAR 297-B NEW M C MARKET   SIRSA 125055 70.00

1201910102980625 SAVITA .
W/O HRIDAYAVEER SINGH CHURELA  

JHUNJHUNUN 333001
7.00

1201910103031004 ADITYA KUMAR SHROFF
CENTRAL PLAZA NETAJI SUBHASH  ROAD 

DEOGHAR DEOGHAR 814112
583.10

1201910103178878 MAMTA SAGAR KOTHARI
B -1 BHARTIYAL APPARTMENT CAMP ROAD 

SHAHIBAUG  AHMEDABAD 380004
350.00

1201910103278125 JANICE EDGAR CORDEIRO
201 RAJVI TOWERS GURUKUL MEMNAGAR  

AHMEDABAD 380052
17.50

1201910103291518 AIJAZ FATIMA
S-202 PANCHSHEEL PARK MALVIYA NAGAR 

S.O SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110017
70.00

1201910103783347 SAMPATI DEVI
WARD NO  15, MUKUNDGARH   JHUNJHUNU 

333705
35.00

1201910104460267 VANDANA .
HOUSE NO 50 YAGG BHAWAN BABARIYAN 

MORADABAD UP  MORADABAD 244001
350.00

1201910300271791 SUJIT DASGUPTA

508/C, ANANDAMATH ICHAPUR P.O - 
ICHAPUR, NAWABGANJ 247 

PARGANAS(NORTH) NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
743144

28.00

1201910300576068 MOUSUMI PALSAIN
47/Q, BHAGIRATHI LANE SERAMPORE M 

MAHESH - 1 HOOGHLY 712202
35.00

1201910300609183 BANWARI LAL PATODIA
S/O-SUNDARAM PATODIA DEBI NAGAR PO-

MAYNAGURI JALPAIGURI JALPAIGURI 735224
1050.00

1202000000004914
PREMCHAND 

JATANCHAND SACHETI
B/303,AKHILESH APT ELLORA PARK B/H 

RAMESHWAR TEMPLE VADODARA 390023
14.00

1202000000158524 DIPALI DEVENDRA DEORE
31 - DAMODAR NIWAS MOGAL NAGAR NEAR 

TRIMURTI CHOWK NASIK 422008
350.00

1202000000281597
KAMLAKAR RAMGONDA 

PATIL
MANGALA KAMLAKAR 

PATIL
SMRUTI NIVAS NEMINATH NAGAR  SANGLI 

416416
140.00

1202000000400679
ANAND ASHOKKUMAR 

LODHA

201, DIVINE SHELTER DON BOSCO MARG 
THATTE NAGAR, H P T COLLEGE NASHIK 

422005
140.00



1202060000068101 VIDIT TIWARY
13 CIRCUIT HOUSE AREA ROAD NO- 12, 

NORTH WEST SONARI JAMSHEDPUR 831011
42.00

1202060000314115
RAMESH CHANDRA 

ACHARYA
NEAR LAL KILA JHALANI MOHALA WARD NO 5 

KHAIRTHAL 301404
28.00

1202060000552609 ROHIT NEGI
2/ 1406/ 4 RAJENDRA NAGAR NA PA 

PARISHAD SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR 
247001

7.00

1202060000750276 AJAY KUMAR DHINGRA JYOTI .
D- 66 F/F NEW MULTAN NAGAR NEW DELHI 

110056
70.00

1202060000861496 KAILASH SHARMA
F- 55 B F- BLOCK VISHNU GARDEN NEW DELHI 

110018
19.60

1202060000865452 RACHIT JAIN
H NO- 16 KAJIMARUF NAGAR PANCHAYAT 

RAMPUR MANIHARAN PS RAMPUR 
MANINARAN SAHARANPUR RAMPUR 247451

56.00

1202140000034809 AKSHAT GUPTA 18 ,  INER CITY RING ROAD   AGRA 282004 140.00

1202290000447668 RAHUL GUPTA
25 HOSPITAL ROAD TEH -  GAROTH DISTT 

MANDSOUR  GAROTH 458775
37.80

1202300000041325 SEBI J MENACHERY
MENACHERY PALAL GARDENS, ANJIKATH 

ROAD CHITTETHUKARA, KAKANAD 
ERNAKULAM 682037

0.70

1202300000058801 PANNA M SHAH MUKESH R SHAH
206/C GURU KRIPA EVERSHINE NAGAR 

MALAD (W) MUMBAI 400064
70.00

1202300001029573 IRA JENIFER BASAK
GREENWOOD SCHOOL KUDA VILLAGE 

NAGARJAN DIMAPUR 797112
182.00

1202350000042835 JOS C CHAKKO .
CHIRAKKEKARAN BISHOP''S PALACE ROAD 

EAST FORT TRICHUR 680005
700.00

1202350000265204
ASHOK SHRIDHAR 

DEODHAR .
P O SHRIGONDA FACTORY, TAL - SHRIGONDA  

AHMEDNAGER 413726
3.50

1202390000000501
ALAPPAT 

SIVARAMAKRISHNA 
MENON .

ALAPPAT HOUSE ALAPPAT ROAD RAVIPURAM 
COCHIN 682016

4200.00

1202390000083638 MINI SAJU . SAJU C J .
CHAKKIATH HOUSE CHERANELLORE P O VIA 

EDAPPALLY ERNAKULAM 682034
140.00

1202390000201049 USHA GOPALAKRISHNAN .
5/694,KOCHURAKAL(H) NECHOOR P O 

MANEEDU ERNAKULAM 686664
7.00

1202390000221080 K A PRIDEEPKUMAR .
SANTHI NILAYAM KAIPATTOOR P O 

ARAKKUNNAM . 682313
14.00

1202390000247428 SUJITH K EAPEN .
MAROOCOKKAL HOUSE 41/1809 CHURCH 

ROAD PALARIVATTOM COCHIN 682025
17.50

1202390000367986 ARJUN VIJAYAKUMAR .
ALAHALIA MONEY EXCHANGE BUREAU 

AUDITING DEPT  ABU DHABI 0
192.50

1202390000383265
MARIA ABRAHAM 

ELENJIKAL
ELENJIKAL GARDEN THIRUMUPPAM,OLANAD 

VARAPUZHA ERNAKULAM 683517
560.00

1202390000411699 UDAYAKUMAR D .
PUTHENMADAM OLD THIRUMALA  

ALAPPUZHA 688011
35.00

1202420000884207 KAPTAN .
ARJUN NAGAR NEAR DADA KHERA  PANIPAT 

132103
35.00

1202420000914072
TUMKUR 

HANUMANARASIMHAIAH 
YOGANARASIMHAMURTHY

1ST MAIN ROAD TUMKUR SETTIHALL 1ST 
LINK. SETTIHALLI  TUMKUR 572102

36.40

1202420100003664 PURNA NAND SHARMA
H.NO 762/B-2 VISHWA KARMA COLONY 
TEH:KALKA,DISTT:PANCHKULA PINJORE 

134102
70.00

1202420100232011 GURPREET SINGH
HIMMAT NAGAR OPP BIR NIWAS NABHA 

DISTT PATIALA NABHA 147201
35.00

1202440000018881
MANISH KANAIYALAL 

PATEL
A/45, KARMACHARI NAGAR, PART-1, 
GHATLODIYA AHMEDABAD 380061

7.00

1202470000306118
SUSHMA SURYAKANT 

GAWAD

A-304, THIRD FLOOR, RAJESHRI ACCORD, 
TELLI GULLI X LANE,ANDHERI(E) MUMBAI 

400069
35.00



1202540000419955 HARDEEP KUMAR
WARD NO. 7 BALACHAUR  DISTT. 

NAWANSHAHAR 144521
70.00

1202550000193745
RESHMA REVANNATH 

KHANDAGALE

NEAR DATTA MANDIR 21 DATTAKRUPA 
SOCIETY INDIRA NAGAR DATTATRAY CHAWL 
NO 7 GHATKOPAR (WEST) MUMBAI 400086

70.00

1202570000086420 RESHMI MEHTA
2023 - H BLOCK, 12TH MAIN ROAD, 4TH 

STREET, CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040
105.00

1202600000016788 RAGHUBIR SINGH GARG S K GARG J K GARG
27-A, MADAN PARK, PUNJABI BAGH NEW 

DELHI 110026
7.00

1202650100022204 SUDARSHAN BENGANI
110, HAZRA ROAD FLAT NO. B-8  KOLKATA 

700020
105.00

1202700000146508 VAISHANAVI P SALUNKHE 622 GURUWAR PETH Satara 415002 70.00

1202700000291227
RAJESH CHANDRAKANT 

MHATRE

42/1236 VEER NARIMAN RD ADARSH NAGAR 
PRABAHDEVI WORLI COLONY S O WORLI 

COLONY MUMBAI 400030
70.00

1202700000645129 KIRAN VILAS CHAVAN
S/O VILAS CHAVHAN ROOM N 11 DHANIL 

TAWER PATHARVAT LEN PANCHWATI  
NASHIK 422003

0.70

1202770000058909 SHREYA AGARWAL 21 NEW RAJDHANI ENCLAVE   DELHI 110092 112.70

1202840000019765
AMRITA DATTATRAYA 

GHONGE
CHINTAMAN APARTMENTS B-2, 3RD FLOOR, 

TRIMURTI NAGAR NAGPUR 440022
35.00

1202840000029729 RAVI PRABHAKAR PANDE
35, DATTA PROVIJIONS KALOTI NAGAR 

AMRAVATI AMRAVATI 444605
1.40

1202870000067779 KEYUR JAYESH GANDHI
B-508  GANGA BLDG 16 RANI SATI MARG 

MALAD EAST MUMBAI 400097
9.80

1202870000160571
VIRAL CHANDRAKANT 

SHAH

401 KRISHNA NIWAS OPP JAIN TEMPLE N S 
ROAD 5 JUHU SCHEME VILE PARLE WEST 

MUMBAI 400056
140.00

1202890000267496
PRAKASHCHANDRA 
GANESHMAL SHAH

18 A, AMBESH SADAN SATYAM NAGAR, 
KABILPORE  NAVSARI 396424

42.00

1202890000516031 SHALLY GOGIA
W/O VINOD KUMAR GOGLIA A-60 , NEAR OLD 

POLICE CHOKI ROORKEE CAMP, GOPAL 
NAGAR SAHARANPUR 247001

210.00

1202890000718837
ASHISH GOPIKISANJI 

BAHETI
10 GORE APARTMENT NO.8 BEHIND CARMEL 

SCHOOL SWARAJ PETH AKOLA 444001
21.00

1202890001034841 GHANSHYAM R AGARWAL PLOT NO 149 WARD3 B   ADIPUR 370205 140.00

1202890001380906
PANKAJ CHAMPALAL 

PARMAR

ROOM-203 2ND FLOOR PLOT-169/173 
ANAND MANGAL CHS NANUBHAI DESAI 
ROAD SIKKA NAGAR GIRGAON MUMBAI 

400004

84.00

1202890001594864 SHINE PAUL
421/A NEW BEL ROAD CHIKKAMARANAHALLI 
MATHIKERE BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE 

560054
7.00

1202890001643123
DEVAKI ANNASO 

CHOUGULE
NEAR JAIN BASTI VARDHMAN CHOUK 

ABDULLAT  ABDUL-LAT 416143
105.00

1202890001812531
MANIKCHAND BANSIDHAR 

MALU
ZENDA CHOUK RAJWADA ROAD 4/435 

ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR 416115
70.00

1202890001838803 BABITA KEDIA
C-302,MADHUBAN UPPER, GOVIND NAGAR, 
NEAR SAHYADRI TOWER, MUMBAI 400097

70.00

1202970000061617 Virag Harilal Dharod
6,Govind Nagar, 88,Dixit Road, Vile Parle 

(East), Mumbai 400057
700.00

1202970000111720 Jagjivan Kanji Thakkar
RM NO. 21 MAHARAJ BHAVAN, 1st Floor, 
Majas Road, JOGESHWARI  EAST, Mumbai 

400060
140.00

1202970000173748
BAPUSAHEB SHIVGONDA 

PATIL

CSN 380/2A, FLAT NO-D/101, JAYANT 
RESIDENCY,E WARD, MALI COLONY,TAKALA 

KOLHAPUR 416008
350.00

1202970000173980 ROHIT YOGENDRA SINGH

FLAT NO.202/5B,NILEMORE ROAD, 
PATANKAR PARK,KRISH AGARWAL - 

GARDEN,NALLASOPARA-WEST, PALGHAR 
401203

350.00



1202980000000250 GOVINDAN NAIR V.S
'GOKULAM' T.C.5/2527, TKV NAGAR GOLF 

INKS ROAD TRIVANDRUM 695003
23.10

1202980000046279 PRABHA.P .

TC 54/2210(6),'THIRUMANGALATH' KN-
413,KRISHNA NAGAR, 

AZHANKAL,KARUMOM.P.O TRIVANDRUM 
695002

1200.50

1202980000164996 KOKKEN ANTONY RAPPAI .
MR. K.A.RAPPAI,KOKKEN HOUSE, 

PERINCHERY.P.O,  THRISSUR 680306
175.00

1202980000217002 SUSHAMA V R
S A 8/8  VAZHAYIL PERUMBAVOOR 17 

POOPANI ROAD PERUMBAVOOR 683542
70.00

1202980000233571 SHIBU. K.B .
KALAPPURAKKAL HOUSE KONGORPPILLY  (P 

O)  KOCHIN 683525
7.00

1202980000266289 PETER .
KADAPARAMBIL HOUSE 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH P O 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH ALUVA 683561

105.00

1202980000269811 JOS THAMBI .K .
THATHRATHIL HOUSE ST ANTONYS STREET  

THRISSUR 680006
70.00

1202980000273275 CHANDRASHEKHARA.U.A .
DHANWANTHARI SADANAM KAIKAMBA P O 

UPPALA UPPALA 671322
7.00

1202980000284228 AJESH CHANDRAN.B.C .
CHANDRA VILASAM MENAMPALLY 

MUKUNDAPURAM P O KOLLAM 691585
70.00

1202980000295656 NEETHA.M .
ANJALI EDATHALA P O, PUKKATTUPADY 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM ERNAKULAM 683561
7.00

1202980000304296 VARUN.S.V .
CHERU VEEDU ARUVIKKARA  TRIVANDRUM 

695564
21.00

1202980000346592 V.SURESH KUMAR
D.NO.3/617, MAIN ROAD, PILLAIYARPATTI 

THANJAVUR 613403
14.00

1202980000365161 SATHIYARAJ.K .
7/64,NARAPPANCHAVADI SANKARI RS(PO) 

SANKARI,TK SALEM SALEM 637301
56.00

1202990000090581 SURESH KUMAR
NO.385, 4TH CROSS 5TH MAIN JAGADISH 

NAGAR BANGALORE 560075
7.00

1202990000149928 P K X KUNCHERIA
PUTHENPURACKAL NEAR SOUTH OVER 

BRIDGE THOUNDAYIL ROAD PANAMPILLY 
NAGAR P.O. COCHIN COCHIN 682036

147.00

1202990001159769 ASHOK KUMAR ANAND
H NO 171 ANAND MEDICAL CENTER SEC 56  

GURGAON 122002
5.60

1202990001347888 DURGA CHARAN SABAT
301 19 CONVENT ROAD MOULALI INFRONT 

OF ENTALY PS  KOLKATA 700014
350.00

1202990003607413
SOLAIYAPPAREDDIYYAR 

PARVATHI
NO 18 3 STREET SAMIYAR THOTTAM 

VYASARPADI CHENNAI 600039
350.00

1202990003814441 PANKAJ KUMAR GOYAL B M 55 NEHRU NAGAR  BHOPAL 462003 21.00

1202990004038845 DIWAKAR DALU BIDIKA
PLOT NO 4 SATYA NAGAR INDIAN OIL 

PARADIP REFINERY PROJECT JANPATH SATYA 
NAGAR BHUBANESWAR 751007

406.00

1202990004071910 VARSHA DIALANI
F 105 KAMLA NAGAR BLOCK FO AGRA AGRA 

282005
3.50

1202990004184553 OM PARAKASH KARDAM
4/ NEAR GANDHI BHAWAN BUSSTAND DYAL 

PUR BALLABGARH FARIDABAD 121004
70.00

1202990004290610
Indiabulls Securities 

Limited
INDIABULLS HOUSE 448-451, PHASE-V 

UDYOG VIHAR GURGAON 122001
210.00

1202990004690063 GULSHAN AGGRAWAL
H NO 4/11 WARD NO 11 CHAKARWTI MOH 
DAYANAND GALI THANESAR KURUKSHETRA 

136118
51.10

1202990005916871 MEENA SRIVASTAVA A 7/1 Nirala Nagar   Lucknow 226020 66.50

1202990006255494
RAVINDRA NATH 

SRIVASTAVA
424 A Vaishali Enclave Sector 9 Indira Nagar 

Lucknow 226016
70.00

1202990006287351
KRISHNANAND 

GOPALAKRISHNA PILLAI
Kadoor House 4/490 Kanichanalloor P O 

Muttom Alleppey 690511
127.40

1202990006558557
BALACHANDRAN 

MADAMBATHKUTIKATIL

PLOT NO-702,FLAT NO-401 SAI STHAPATHYA 
APPT PADMANAGAR PH 2 BANK CLY RING 

ROAD CHINTA HYDERABAD 500054
32.20



1202990006605091 AYUSH KAMAL DIXIT
R.K FLOUR MILL BHANDARA ROAD,NEAR 
HARIHAR MANDIR LAKADGANJ NAGPUR 

440008
7.70

1202990006707727
ABHILESH VISHNUPANTH 

SAWARKAR

8, INFRONT OF PLAY GROUND, GEDAM 
NAGAR, ABHINAY COLONY , YAVATMAL 

YAVATMAL 445001
1.40

1203000000029436 SHIV SINGH BISHT 287 KALYAN VAS  NEW DELHI 110091 8.40

1203000000214987
AUGUSTINE THOMAS 

MAMPILLY
JASMINE AUGUSTINE 

MAMPILLY
2236,  36 KALOOR, KOCHI,  KOCHI 682017 1295.00

1203000000351849
SANTOSH GORAKHNATH 

LASURE
T 12, M. PHULE NAGAR, PETH ROAD, 

PANCHAVATI NASHIK 422003
35.00

1203000000731965 JANAKI KETAN SHETHIA
OPP R CITY MALL D 903 9TH FLR 

PRESIDENTIAL TOWERS LBS MARG 
GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI 400086

49.00

1203000000739717
VINOD RAMESHCHANDER 

PANJWANI
3A/12 TAKSHILA PLOT NO 53 56 MAHAKALI 

CORSS RD ANDHERI - E MUMBAI 400093
25.90

1203000000850533 RAKHEE DUTT
11/43A PANDITIYA RD SARAT BOSE RD SO-

SARAT BOSE RD KOLKATA 700029
70.00

1203000000882648 VINITHA GEORGE
D-701 GOLDEN OAK HIRANANDANI GARDENS 

POWAI MUMBAI MUMBAI 400076
350.00

1203000000957280 SHARANAPPA .
SINGANAL ROAD ESHWARA TEMPLE HANWAL 

KOPPAL KOPPAL 583268
35.00

1203000001100719 RAM DEO RATHI
2563 GALI NO.8 RAGHUBAR PURA NO. 2 

GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031
6.30

1203000001192273 PRABHA MANJI PATEL
6/623 SAPTASHRUNGI CHS OSHIWARA 

MHADA NEW LINK RD JOGESHWARI WEST 
MUMBAI 400102

17.50

1203040000014428 PREM KUMARI SHARMA
H. NO - 201, SECTOR -2, DOORBHASH NAGAR, 

RAEBARELI 229010
420.00

1203040000087985 SWATI .
H NO. A-380 J J COLONY TIGRI SOUTH DELHI  

DELHI 110062
14.00

1203040000117282 ABIN R
AARAMAM KALLUVILA KARIYAM 

SREEKARIYAM  TRIVANDRUM 695017
41.30

1203040000122311 SUSHIL KUMAR JHA K 1007 MANGOL PURI   ROHINI 110083 14.00

1203040000672465 SHIVESH KUMAR PANDEY
Hn 56 ward no 3 Naunkhurd REWA REWA 

486335
1.40

1203040000738251 DEEPA PATTAR
193 KESAPPANATTI BELGAUM BELGAUM 

591344
1.40

1203040000739236 KIRAN GHORPADE
4247 BHADKAL GALLI VTC BELGAUM, PO 

HUKERI BELGAUM BELGAUM 590001
1.40

1203070000025931 VEERAIAH CHALLA
H NO:12-41/4 HUSNABAD . KARIMNAGAR 

505467
175.00

1203070000195916 MANASA AVNUNOORI
H.NO:2-1-52 PRAGATHI NAGAR PEDDAPALLI 

KARIMNAGAR 505172
70.00

1203070000211975
LADUCHAND SANJAY 

KUMAR

S/O:LADUCHAND NO:35/1,3RD FLOOR,O.K 
ROAD KUMBARPET NEAR RAJA MARKET 

BENGALURU 560002
105.00

1203070000497561
PUSHPA LATA LAMA 

TAMANG
5TH MILE TADONG OPP HOUSING EAST 

SIKKIM 737102
70.00

1203140000147381 UPINDER PAL SINGH
148 ADARSH NAGAR JAWAHAR NAGAR  

JAIPUR 302004
140.00

1203160000148081 SILPAT RAO CHILHATE
EWS-161, PATEL NAGAR DIST-RAISEN  

MANDIDEEP 462046
35.00

1203160000197879
NEERAJ KUMAR 
PIPERSANIYAN

PIPERSANIYAN MOHALLA   CHHATARPUR 
471001

105.00

1203160000288546 PRITI JAIN
T-3 SAVAN NAGAR HALALPUR  BHOPAL 

462030
70.00

1203230000021657
DAHYABHAI FULJIBHAI 

CHAUDHARY

17 JALARAM SOCIETY GAYATRI MANDIR 
ROAD MAHAVIRNAGAR HIMATNAGAR 

380015
70.00

1203230000032690 SANDAL GULATI
204  RAJ BHAWAN GALI NO.3 FARONTIER 
COLONY ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR 302018

70.00



1203230000115270 HARJEET SINGH BHATIA 56, VISHNUPURI COLONY   INDORE 452001 70.00

1203230000136852
DADASO CHANDAR 

UMAPE
ROOM NO 3, GROUND FLOOR VALMIKI 
CHOWK KOLIWADA MUMBAI 400030

8.40

1203230000242865
NARSAVENKATA SURYA 

SUBRAHMANYAM 
KODUKULA

PLOT NO 136 FLAT NO 103 JAYA NAGAR 
SARITHA RESIDENCY OPP KPHB KUKTPALLY 

HYDERABAD 500070
17.50

1203230000537275 NAVIN CHAND JAIN
H. NO-17-A NEW MANDI MUZAFFAR NAGAR 

VILL TOWN MUZAFFARNAGAR MUZAFFAR 
NAGAR 251001

678.30

1203230000562141 SUDHA RAJENDRA TRIVEDI
RAJENDRA 

SURYAPRASAD TRIVEDI
8  ANAND PARK OPP. HARISH PETROL PUMP 

PANIGATE BARODA 390001
70.00

1203230000589077
ASHIM RANJAN 

BHATTACHARJEE

VILL RAMNAGAR ROAD NO3 EXT PO 
RAMNAGAR PS WEST TRIPURA WEST 

AGARTALA 799002
25.20

1203230000595606 PRAVEEN B S
TC 77 2186 DEEPTHI KAIRALI ROAD PETTAH  

TRIVANDRUM 695024
0.70

1203230000630019 SACHIDANANDA SWAIN
COLLEGE SQUARE JAGATSINGHPUR  

JAGATSINGHPUR 754103
2.80

1203230000747872 RANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA
HOUSE NO.3 WARD NO.6 GANDHI NAGAR 

LANDMARK NR KALIMATA MANDIR MANDI 
GOBINDGARH 147301

70.00

1203230001011306
VIJAYKUMAR 

RAMESHWARLAL TANK

66 14 MADAN MOHAN MAHARAJ NI CHALI 
CHAMANPURA ASARWA AHMEDABAD 

380016
25.90

1203230001133496
SHAYM SHIVAHARI 
MALKAUTHEKAR

34 SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR TARODA 
KHU  NANDED 431605

2.80

1203230001194619
SANDEEP SINGH 

SADHURAM BHATTI

B 210 SAGAR PARK AMRUT NAGAR NEAR R 
CITY MALL MUMBAI GHATKOPAR WEST 

MUMBAI 400086
7.00

1203230001202217 TEENA PANACKAL JOHN
CHIRAYETH NEAT GOVT LAW COLLEGE 
KUNNUKUZHY  TRIVANDRUM 695037

70.00

1203230001262577 AMAN .
C 7 8 KH NO 9 6 SWAROOP NAGAR LIBAS PUR 

NORTH WEST DELHI 110042
0.70

1203230001965458
SUVARNA DHANANJAY 

WATHODKAR

A 7 VISHWESHWAR CHS NEAR MODERN 
COLLEGE SEC NO 16 VASHI THANE NAVI 

MUMBAI 400705
73.50

1203230002073523 JAI KUMAR
11 814 CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD  

JODHPUR 342008
10.50

1203230002086769 JAYANTA GHOSH
C/O LT JATINDRA CHANDRA GHOSH WARD 

NO-16 AGARTALA DHALESWAR WEST 
TRIPURA AGARTALA 799007

15.40

1203230002298322 JASMEET KAUR
G-2/10 SECOND FLOOR MALVIYA NAGAR 

NEW DELHI 110017
341.60

1203230003288136 MOHIT LADDHAD HUF .
FLAT NO B-4 NIRMAL GANGA APPARTMENT 
OPP DAGDI PARK 110 FARMLAND RAMDAS 

PETH NAGPUR 440010
350.00

1203230003444457 YOGESH SUBHASH PATIL
B 102 MILLENIUM ORCHID PLOT NO C 03 NR 
UTSAV CHOWK SEC-12 KHARGHAR PANVEL 

RAIGARH RAIGARH(MH) 410210
49.00

1203230004141083
GOPALAKRISHNA PILLAI 

KARIMPANIL
MALIYIL CHUNGAM KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 

686001
14.00

1203230004231462 SHANKAR BANAYYA TOKAL
NEAR V K DOLPHIN TAILORS CHANDA 
RAYATWARI COLLIERY WARD NO 19 

CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR 442401
70.00

1203230004266749
MAMPATTA PUTHAN 
VEETTIL SUKUMARAN 

NEDUNGADI

POURNAMI 47/1459, P K LANE, 
MALAPARAMBA P O, KOZHIKODE 673009

7.70

1203230004929772
RAJKIRAN RAJESH 

SAKHARE

HOUSE NO. 330  NEAR HANUMAN MA NDIR  
AT/POST-HINJAWADI TAH-MU LSHI  Hinjavadi 

PUNE 411057
3.50

1203280000035927 SREERAJ  . T . S .
THUNDIPURATH (H) KUZHUPPILLY 

AYYAMPILLY PO ERNAKULAM 682501
39.20

1203280000222453 BENOY CHERIAN . P O BOX 10315 DANWAY QATAR  DOHA 0 17.50



1203280000263395 SIMI THATTIL .
44/627 A ,THATTIL  HOUSE LINK AVENUE 

KALOOR P O KOCHI 682017
2.80

1203280000275421 PRINCE FRANCIS .
MARATTUKUDIYIL HOUSE EAST MARADY 

POST  MUVATTUPUZHA 686673
13.30

1203280000329479 DILJITH THOMAS .
ELLICKAL HOUSE KODUMPIDI P O  KOTTAYAM 

686651
25.90

1203280000405401 JIMMY JACOB .
THURUTHEL HOUSE VADAVATHOOR PO  

KOTTAYAM 686010
21.70

1203280000425116 SHAJI V K .
VELEEPARAMBIL KATTIKUNNU CHEMPU PO 

KOTTAYAM 686608
20.30

1203280000432972 JUSTIN JAMES .
CHENGALATHARA HOUSE KUMARAKOM 

SOUTH POST  KOTTAYAM 686563
88.20

1203280000442098 FRANK JOHN .
H NO.131,GIRI NAGAR KADAVANTHRA PO  

ERNAKULAM 682020
14.00

1203280000444549 MAHROOF .
2/477(6/171)KANNATTU VALAPPIL 
KOOTTANAD PO,NR JUMA MASJID 

CHALISSERY PALAKKAD 679536
21.00

1203280000444665 SUJITH K .
SARUJ HOUSE PO PUNNAD IRITTY VIA 

KANNUR 670706
105.00

1203280000450449 M ASHOK .
2/2 32,MUDHILIYAR STREET OURVANDHUR 

POST  NAMAKKAL 637015
0.70

1203280000460231 JOY N  A .
GULF MODERN SERVICE EST PO BOX NO 7472  

DOHA 0
119.00

1203280000467879 MALLIKHARJUNARAO .
QATAR PETROLEUM BUSINESS SUPPORT 

DEPT  DUKHAN 0
210.00

1203280000503874 GOPAL SHARMA .
PO BOX 164  ERNST & YOUNG ALGASSAR 

TOWER  DOHA 164
2100.00

1203280000526300 THANKAMMA DOMINIC .
AYALLAOOR THAMBALAKKAD PO 

PONKUNNAM KANJIRAPPALLY  KOTTAYAM 
686506

21.00

1203280000598321 SMITHA POULOSE .
PB NO 24183 QATAR INTERNATIONAL 

PETROLEUM  DOHA 24183
700.00

1203290000005711 PARAG KIRTIKUMAR SHAH
B/5, ISHWAR NIWAS, 2ND FLOOR, SIKKA 
NAGAR, V. P. ROAD,  MUMBAI 400004

70.00

1203320000190200 GOVIND NEEMA
H NO 169 JUNI KASERA BAKHAL  INDORE 

452003
350.00

1203320000242058 MUKESH CHHOGALAL JAIN
SHYAM NIVAS CHWAL R NO 5 NEAR GOPAL 

BHAVAN GHATKOPAR MUMBAI 400086
28.00

1203320000562605
BABUBHAI THOBHANDAS 

PATEL

72 182/183 PARIMAL BUNGLOWS B/H RANG 
SAGAR SOC.B/H NAGAR KRISHNA SAIJPUR 

BOGHA AHMEDABAD 382345
70.00

1203320001218161 AJAY LODHA
334 ROAD NO 10 ASHOK NAGAR  UDAIPUR 

313001
105.00

1203320002745231 SHRIKANT V BHIMANI
FLAT NO 305 SAFAL SAMEEP APPARTMENT 

NAER GALAMART SOUTHBOPAL AHMEDABAD 
380058

7.70

1203320003432278
KAMLAKAR SHARAD 

DHOMSE

VASTALY NIWAS B/H CHANDRADUS MARKET 
TRIMURTI NGR JAIL RD NASHIK RD NASIK 

422101
4.20

1203320004409727 NITIN KUMAR GUPTA 31-84 GHUMNI MOHAL  KANPUR 208001 21.00

1203320005551324 RAVIPATI RAMESH
FL NO 7-245A 7 TH WARD THAMMAVARAM 

PRAKASAM DT PRAKASAM 523001
0.70

1203320005780921
URMILA MAHENDRA 

THAKKAR

C/2 1002 SWASTIK GARDEN 10TH FLR 
POKHARAN ROAD NO 2 NR VOLTAS THANE W 

THANE 400601
70.00

1203320005993001
MAHESH KUMAR 

KHURANA
FL NO 20B/75B BLOCK 20 AB TILAK NAGAR 

NEW DELHI 110018
70.00

1203320006010094 ULLAL SRIKANTH KINI
KINIS HOUSE GOVIN DAKINI ROAD 

BASTHIPADPU ULLAL MANGALORE 575020
28.00

1203320006597576 VIKAS KUMAR DWIVEDI
U P S RTC BAHRAICH DEPO  BAHRAICH 

271801
0.70

1203320006722372 SIDDHAROODH I D
PLOT NO 32 VIDYARANYAPURA POST BIHIND 
RENUKAMBA TEMPLE BANGALORE 560097

21.00



1203320006726455 RAJESH RAMCHANDRAN
LAXMI BAI LAD CHAWL L T NAGAR POISAR 

KANDIVALI W MUMBAI 400067
2.80

1203320006790247 OM PRAKASH GATTANI
C 184 SHIV SADAN SUDAMA MARG SANJAY 

COLONY BHILWARA 311001
35.00

1203320006926252 ALOK KUMAR SINGH
RAJARAM SINGH 379 268 14C NEW 

SOHBATIYA BAGH  ALLAHABAD 311006
0.70

1203320007048801
MADHUKAR 

RAMCHANDRA NAIK

JAY MAHAKALI CO-OP HOUSING SOC 1/11 
JOGESHWARI E SHAMNAGAR MUMBAI 

400060
15.40

1203320007292912 YOGARAJ N
189/1 KUDI STREETWARDI SANAPIRATTI PO  

KARUR 639004
7.00

1203320007375530
SANJEEV GANSHYAMDAS 

SHIVANI

245 3 4 B/H LALABHAI S MAKAN BHAGICHA 
GALI OPP BUS STOP THAKKARBAPA NAGAR 

AHMEDABAD 382350
70.00

1203320007684415
JIGNESH JAYANTILAL 

TRIVEDI
FALGUNI JIGNESH 

TRIVEDI

B 201 SRIKRISHNA DARSHAN APPT HARNI 
VIJAY NAGAR ROAD VADODAR  VADODARA 

390006
70.00

1203320007788459 NAGARAJAN VELU
NO.842 5TH CROSS10TH MAIN ROAD 

INDIRANAGAR 2ND STAGE BANGALORE 
560038 BANGALORE 560038

14.00

1203320007797647 ABHISHEK KUMAR

QRT NO 6 HOUSE NO 235 SRI SAMARTH 
KRIPA BLDG NR MARA SECTOR 19 

KOPARKHAIRANE VILLAG NAVI MUMBAI 
400709

140.00

1203320007990736
SAVITA VIGHNAHAR 

LONKAR
S.NO 71/1-2 PATIL PLAZA KIRTI NAGAR NEW 

SANGVI PUNE 411027
0.70

1203320008346743 DAYA ASHOK CHANCHLANI
PLOT NO 799 INDRA MANSION NR OLD 
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE  ULHASNAGAR 

421003
11.20

1203320008362548 PINAKIN N PATEL
GOMTIBEN PINAKIN 

PATEL

27 GREEN MEDOW BUNGLOW NEAR SUPER 
BUNGLOW OPP-SCIENC CITY ROAD 

AHMEDABAD 380060
693.00

1203320008599798 JITENDRA KHATRI
KHAJRANA ROAD 201DEVKI MANSION 16 

BAIKUNTHDHAM COLONY INDORE INDORE 
452001

336.00

1203320008840030 RAMA KANT MISHRA
B 34 147 S GANDHI NAGAR NARIA LANKA 

SUNRISE INTER COLLAGE  VARANASI 221005
5.60

1203320008939581
KAMINI PANKAJ PATIL 

PANKAJ PATIL
AT TEMBODE TAL PALGHAR DIST THANE  

THANE 401404
7.00

1203320009224831 RAJAT GOYAL
271/A BLOCK-T UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI  

NEW DELHI 110059
8.40

1203320009459651 PARVATHY EASWARAN
PLOT NO 84 FLAT NO 15 SHANTI BLDG 2ND 
FLOO ROAD NO 2 B/H KARUR VYSYA BANK 

LTD CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400071
70.00

1203320009507386
MAHESHKUMAR 

HARGOVINDDAS KHAKHAR
BLOCK NO-91 PANCHAVATI PARK STREET NO 

3 NEAR PANCHAVATI  RAJKOT 360001
210.00

1203320009686850 JIVESH KUMAR GUPTA
AT BOURIPARA AMBIKAPUR DISTT SURGUJA  

AMBIKAPUR 497001
2.80

1203320009808802 HEENA BAGRECHA
R/O 26 MAYUR COMPLEX NR BHAGYA SHREE 

GARDEN SEC 4 UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313001
5.60

1203320009976467 SHANKAR P M
16/7 SANTHAM COLONY ANNA NAGAR WEST  

CHENNAI 600101
4.20

1203320010008355 BANWARI SHARMA
C23 B VISHWAS PARK EXTN RAJAPURI  NEW 

DELHI 110059
175.00

1203320010080365
KRISHNA BHASKAR 

DESHMUKH
BHAVI NIMGAON AHMADNAGAR   

AHMADNAGAR 414502
52.50

1203320010205624
KRISHNAKUMAR 
UTHAYASURIYAN

9/1572 LAKSHAM VEEDU COLONY MUNNAR 
PO MUNNAR IDUKKI DIST  IDUKKI 685612

1.40

1203320010271787 WAHAB MANGA
FNO 301 WING B OASIS RESIDENCY 
SN/62/3A/1 NR ABU BAKAR MASJID 

KONDHWA KHURD NIBM PUNE PUNE 411048
17.50



1203320010310895 RAMESH H
TC20/2967 SINGLE STREET KARAMANA PO 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM  
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695002

35.00

1203320010335732
SASALU RAJESHWAR 

YESHAWANTH
531 RAILWAY STATION ROAD TIPTUR TOWN 

TIPTUR TALUK  TUMKUR 572201
350.00

1203320010534194
ANKESH GANESHLAL 

GANGULY

A 504 PINECREST TOWER GODREJ GARDEN 
CITY JAGATPUR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 

382470
140.00

1203320010724118 RAM LAL ARORA
4B5 JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY  BIKANER 

BIKANER 334001
35.00

1203320010885930
DHANRAJ DURGAPPA 

BANDGAR
S O DURGAPPA BANDGAR KHADGAON ROAD 

SADASHIV NAGAR  LATUR 413512
21.00

1203320011143496 GAUTAM G TOTWANI
404 TOWER 6 RAJESHWAR PLANETS B/H 
WALAM HALL HARNI ROAD VADODARA 

VADODARA 390022
700.00

1203320011185296 SUBHASH CHAND TYAGI
801 LALANI FAIRMONT 15TH RD KHAR WEST 

OPP GABBANA MUMBAI MUMBAI 400052
700.00

1203320011237905 PARESH SHRIRAM KATHAR
V/C-32 VISHNU NAGAR AURANGABAD (MH)  

AURANGABAD 431001
700.00

1203320011320094 VIBHA VOHRA
W O SUMIT VOHRA H NO 6 221 SECOND 

FLOOR PASCHIM VIHAR SUNDER VIHAR WEST 
DELHI DELHI 110087

70.00

1203320011374746
YOGESHKUMAR H 

THAKKAR

114 GOKULDHAM BANGLOWS OPP 
DWARKESH PARK BARODARA  BARODA 

382445
140.00

1203320011461081 RITU MITTAL
FLAT NO 402 VISHVESHVARIYA NGR BONY 
RESDCY WARD NO24 NR TILA TILAK PUBLIC 

SCHL GOPALPURA JAIPUR 302017
7.00

1203320011489878 SUNITI SHYAM LADKANI
T H X 107 ADIPUR GANDHIDHAM ADIPUR 

370205
70.00

1203320011701216 AJAY KANTHALIYA
15-C KRISHNA VIHAR BEHIND GOVINDAM 

APARTMENT HIRAN MANGRI SEC-4 MANWA 
KHERA UDAIPUR 313002

490.00

1203320011732031
SHARVARI SITARAM 

SHINDE

C-3/31 CIDCO ADDMITUCHAR TWON CENTER 
AURANGABAD CIDCO COLONY AURANGABAD 

AURANGABAD 431003
35.00

1203320011954412 ANITA PACHERIWALA
RAJESH KUMAR 

AGARWAL .

11-4-169/1 FLAT NO 101ANH APT RED 
HILLSB/S FROBELSHIGHSCHOOL BAZAR GHAT 
NAMPALLY KHAIRTABAD HYDERABAD 500004

31.50

1203320012152981
ISHWARBHAI JIVRAJBHAI 

PRAJAPATI
1 GIRIKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR PANI NI TANKI 

ODHAV AHMEDABAD 382415
210.00

1203320012186071
NIKHIL DHARMARAJ 

RANGARI

B\04 GR FLOOR SHWETA CO-OP HSG DHURI 
COMPLEX AMBADI RD VASAI WEST VASAI 
BASSEIN RD PALGHAR PALGHAR 401202

3.50

1203320012602419 MANISH KUMAR BAPNA
1585-KAVI NAGAR POLICE STATION 

HAMIRGARH BHILWARA  BHILWARA 311025
70.00

1203320012617744 MANISHA .
467/6 KACHIYANA PULIA NO 9 KACHIYANA 

MOHALLA JHANSI  JHANSI 284001
0.70

1203320012642488
TANMAY KAUSTUBH 

WAGLE

FT NO 3 4 PT NO 223 CHARANDHOR SHER E 
PUNJOB VEER BAJI PRABHU DESHPANDE 

CHOWK ANDHERI E MUMBAI 400093
0.70

1203320012884334 VIPIN PHARKYA
NARENDRA TIWARI MARG 623,USHA  INDORE 

G.P.O. INDORE INDORE 452001
44.80

1203320013071840 PARTHIBAN R
25 4 B VELAUTHAPURAM 5TH STREET 
THOOTHUKKUDI KOVILPATTI 628501

3.50

1203320013093043 RONIL ARYA
BRIJ BHAWAN ESI HOSPITAL KE SAMNE 

COLLEGE ROAD BEAWAR AJMER BEAWAR 
305901

140.00

1203320013380554 ISHAN PRAKASH
25 AKASH KUNJ APARTMENT PLOT NO 14 

SECTOR 9 ROHINI  DELHI 110085
70.00



1203320013410626
DEEPAK LAXMANRAO 

KUDALE

PLOT  NO 6 TEJAS BUNGLOW SAHA JEEVAN 
SOCIETY OFF PUNE UNIVERSITY ROAD  

GANESH KHIND PUNE 411007
367.50

1203320013559743 YAJNARUP UPPALAPATI
182, KANNAMAKADUMEDU 

CHINNIYAMAPALAYAM, MANI GOUNDER 
VEEDU SINNIAMPALAYAM ERODE 638104

0.70

1203320013911793 AJITH M VINOY
MANAPPATTU HOUSE  ASAMANNOOR 

KUNNATHUNAD ASAMANNOOR ERNAKULAM 
ERNAKULAM 683549

2.10

1203320014343627
SAMPURNANAND J. 

POKHRIYAL
FLAT 402 EDAN PARK PLOT 176 SECTOR 19 

ULWE BAMAN DONGRI NAVIMUMBAI 410206
0.70

1203320015033949 AASHISH RANJAN
AT SIMAL DHABIHAR19 BATRA HOSPITAL 
PANCHKATHEIAVIA BARHAIT SAHIBGANJ 

816102
105.00

1203320015494757 MUKESH CHOUDHARY
ROOM NO 2 G SECTOR A4 LINE CHEETA 
CAMP TROMBAY MUMBAI T F DONAR 

MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400088
21.00

1203320015607772 RAHUL S DESAI
A 301 BUILDING NO 19 AUDUMBER CHS 

ROAD NO 3  SHASTRI NAGAR NR MOTILAL 
NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI 400104

35.00

1203320015967250 SREEKUMAR L
UNNI CHAITHRAM NJAKKANAL P O OACHIRA 
KOLLAM DIST KRISHNAPURAM ALAPPUZHA 

690533
11.90

1203320016588093 AKHIL CHACKO
ARPPIL MULAPRA  - KANNUR VAYAKKAR  

CANNANORE (KANNUR) 670511
9.10

1203320016911162 KALAYARASI MUTHUSAMY
H NO 9/126 MUTHALIYAR STREET 

AVADADHUR SAVARIYUR  SALEM 636501
0.70

1203320016945050 Dev Dhaval Vora

A/303 VRAJ NIDHI HEMU KALANI C 
IRANIWADI KANDIVALI WEST MUMBA 
IRANIWADI KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 

400067

70.00

1203320017100205 CHANDRA PRAKASH
H NO.103 SAMPURN GRAM GAJJEWALA TEH 

KOLAYAT BIKANER 334305
13.30

1203320017168978 PRIYA KUMARI
B22CS COLONY STREET ROAD LANE 

DHOWATAND BEHIND KAMDHENU PETROL 
PUMP BANK MORE P.O DHANBAD 826001

0.70

1203320017368756 Nithiya T
12/158 DA MARTHOMA NAGAR GUDALUR 
NILGIRIS  MARTHOMA NAGAR POST THE 

NILGIRIS GUDALUR NILGIRI 643211
2.10

1203320018325409 SURENDRA SHARMA
551 CHAA/80C/2 NEW SARADARI KHERA 

MASJID WALI GALI ALAMBAGH LUCKNOW 
LUCKNOW 226005

5.60

1203320018517161 DEEPANGI MEGHRAJ BAND
W/O MEGHRAJ BAND S NO 623/19 SAMTA 

NAGAR NEW SANGVI PUNE CITY PUNE 
411027

70.00

1203320018813915 SUMIT ASHOK SINGH
FLAT NO 11 PUSHKAR NIWAS PUSHKAR PARK 
BEHIND DALAL HOSP BOISAR 401501 THANE 

401501
2.10

1203320018841991 SHUBHDEEP .
12/167 SRI NAGAR COLONY MUZAFFARPUR 

GOBARSAHI NEAR DR. U.C VIDHARTHI 
MUZAFFARPUR MUZAFFARPUR 842001

45.50

1203320018894626 Dhanya A
94 SARASWATHI STREET EDAYARPALAYAM 

COIMBATORE NORTH EDAYARPALAYAM 
COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641025

0.70

1203320019314316 SONU KUMAR KHATRI
WARD NO 24 KHARI NALA JAGDISH COLONY 

HINDAUN  KARAULI 322230
7.00

1203320019460520 RAMDAS C M
SREERANGAMADOM POLLAKKADA PULLUR 

KASARAGOD 671531
35.00

1203320019506195 PRAVEEN KUMAR 422/1 SHRINAGAR NAGAR ETAH 207001 0.70

1203320019765215 Ankit Khunteta
WARD-11 CHHIPA MOHALLA (TEJA CHOUK) 

KEKRI PURANI KEKRI VIJAYVARGIYA MOHALLA 
AJMER KEKRI AJMER 305404

35.00



1203320019786835 PARAS BALWANT VANZARI
ROOM NO 15 PLOT NO 10 AKSHATA 
NEELKANTH NAGAR OLD LINK ROAD 
KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067

7.00

1203320019829711
AKHILESH KUMAR 

SHARMA
28 IIIRD-D GHAZIABAD NEHRU NAGAR  

GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD  GHAZIABAD 201001
350.00

1203320020330101 TUFAN BISWAS
S O TAPAN BISWAS BHIMPUR BHIMPUR 

BHIMPUR NADIA 741167
9.10

1203320020601801 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
H NO 710 ARJUN NAGAR GALI NO 2 WARD 

NO 50 SRI GANGANAGAR 335001
34.30

1203320020860834 Dnyaneshwar Devarao Kad
AT. POST - SIPORA BAZAR, TALUKA - 

BHOKARDAN, BHOKARDAN, JALNA JALGAON 
431114

1.40

1203320021223443 MOHIT MIDDHA
NEAR DR HEYAR WALI GALI, WARD NO14, 

PURANI ABADI , SRI GANGANAGAR SRI 
GANGANAGAR 335001

35.00

1203320021269062 PRAVIN KUMAR AGARWAL
PALLAB PAUL BUILDING PARBOTIA ROAD, 

TINSUKIA TINSUKIA 786125
0.70

1203320021803956 JICKSON JOHN
MAPPUMCHERY HOUSE ERNAKULAM  

ERNAKULAM 682309
22.40

1203320022044750
Ganesh Ramchandra 

Kinage

BUILDING NO.5 FLAT NO.404 GOVARDHAN 
ENCLAVE NEAR R.T.O.OFFICE KALYAN WEST 

THANE 421301
28.00

1203320022150102 GOPALPRASAD DUBEY
S/O SUNDAR LAL DUBEY,120 NIMBARK BAAG, 

NEAR ROHTAK VALI VRINDAVAN BANGAR 
MATHURA 281121

3.50

1203320022293914
PARTH RASIKBHAI 

KANSODARIYA

A-43,202,ANANDLAXMI 
SHANTINAGAR,SECTOR-3 

MIRABHAYANDER,THANE THANE 401107
0.70

1203320022321934 Chitra S
83 KAVIGNAR RAMALINGAM STREET 
NAMAKKAL NAMAKKAL NAMAKKAL 

NAMAKKAL 637001
420.00

1203320022713192 Kakadiya Sanjay Babubhai
BOMBAY MARKET, YOGI CHOWK, B-

17TULSHIDARSHAN SOCIETY, SUR  SURAT 
395010

42.00

1203320022716987
Gavhane Avinash 

Balasaheb
PIMPALGOAN GADHE, BEED PIN CODE 

431530  BEED 431530
70.00

1203320022940530 SHEETAL SOOD
D/ODHARAM PAUL SOOD , NEW BUILDING , 

NEAR BHA  SHIMLA 171001
112.00

1203320023042117 Arun Maggu
23-BPOCKET-BPHASE-2, SHIVAM 

APPARTMENT, ASHOK VIHAR, ASHOK VIHAR, 
NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110052

490.00

1203320023062203 Nikhil Bafna
GANJROAD, NEAR OF DENA BANK, 

NAWAPARA RAJIM, WARD 13, 
GOBRANAWAPARA, RAIPUR RAIPUR 493881

63.00

1203320023094073 CHIRAYU UDDHAV PAWAR
ROOM NO 09 CHAWL NO 01 AADHARWADI 
ROAD, KALYAN DC MAHAMHIND CHS BHD 

SAIBABA MNDR THANE 421301
7.00

1203320023245274 SHWETA ARORA
HOUSE NO 73 NANDPURI COLONY ARYA 

NAGAR CHOWK HARIDWAR 249407
112.00

1203320023385561
PUSHPENDRA 

VISHWAKARAMA
DHAMNA KHAS JATARA TIKAMGARH M   

TIKAMGARH 472339
0.70

1203320023415572
DAULATRAM TOLARAM 

KAVRANI

PLOTNO 85 NEAR SINDHU BHAVAN SINDHI 
COLONY AURANGABAD AURANGABAD(MH) 

431001
35.00

1203320023524493 AJAY SINGH
96 SF,BLOCK BP WEST NEAR BP MARTKET 

SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088
111.30

1203320023665837 Ajay .
NARASARI DHABLI, MANGLIA, INDORE  

INDORE 453771
5.60

1203320023746686 Raj Bahadur
BATA MANDI, VILLAGE BEHRAL, SIRMAUR  

SIRMAUR 173025
70.00

1203320023943750
RABARI MAHESHBHAI 

GAGABHAI
RABARIVAD, OPP CIVIL HOSPITAL, NADIAD 

KHEDA 387001
70.00

1203320024104147
M G 

CHANDRASHEKARAIAH
NO 13 ACHIT NAGAR SOLADHEVANAHALLI 
CHIKAKABANAVARA BENGALURU 560090

350.00



1203320024149522 Sunil Xavier Francis
1395 SANJAY NAGAR DCM NEAR CHURCH 
AJMER ROAD P S VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR 

302012
23.10

1203320024747096 BIRENDRA PASWAN
UTTARWARI TOLA BHACCHI MADHUBANI 

BHACHHI BHACHHI MADHUBANI 
MADHUBANI 847212

14.00

1203320024839318 HEMANT SINGH
HOUSE NO. 19, JAIRAM BAGH MAIN ROAD, 
DAYAL BAGH AGRA, GAURAV TENT HOUS 

BHARUCH 392001
7.00

1203320024857601
DERVALIYA BHARATBHAI 

KHUSHAL
BOTAD PALIYAD ROAD BOTAD KANIYAD 

BHAVNAGAR 364710
39.90

1203320024964871 Pranshu Jain
SO PARMESHTHI DAS JAIN GRAM SARWAI 

POST SARWAI DISTT CHHATARPUR TEH 
GAURIHAR SARBAI CHHATARPUR 471525

140.00

1203320025089729 JAYANT WADHWANI
51 B ROAD NO 8 SHAKTI NAGAR  UDAIPUR 

313001
21.00

1203320025390131 BANDLAMUDI MANOHAR
2-40, DAVAGUDUR VILLAGE ZARUGUMALLI 
MANDAL PRAKASAM PRAKASAM 523274

5.60

1203320025780469 TEJARAM CHOUDHARY
BHIKARAM BERA PATALIY DORNARI 

KARMAWAS PATTA SOJAT PALI 306307
0.70

1203320025870206
SHAMIM AHMED 

MOZUMDER

AMBIKAPUR PART X BOTERTAL P.S. SILCHAR 
SADAR SUB DIV SILCHAR HAILAKANDI ROAD 

CACHAR 788015
3.50

1203320026385610
Akshay Marotrao 

Deshmukh
MOHA, BEED PIN CODE 431128  BEED 431128 0.70

1203320026506324 SUNIL DNYANDEO PAWAR
E 107 TANVI APPT S NO 45 8NEAR SANAL A 

COMPANY  PUNE 411041
0.70

1203320026564216 Abi Soni
108, DATIA, DATIA, BHATIYARA MOHALLA 

DATIA, DATIA  DATIA 475661
74.90

1203320026599604 RAGHAV KUMAR SINGH
WARD NO.07 TETARI BEGUSARAI  BEGUSARAI 

851211
14.00

1203320026612210 Rakesh Kumar Meena
KOTA JN., BLOCK A SOGARIYA ROAD, PLOT 
NO A 56 PRATAP TOWNSHIP, KOTA KOTA 

324002
392.00

1203320026680989 Sunil Nikkam
FLAT NO.905 BLDG C SANSKRITI, 

KASPATEWASTI, WAKAD, WAKAD, PUNE 
PUNE 411057

70.00

1203320026744189 BACHHRAJ DOSHI HUF .
3 4 376 28 1 LINGAMPALLY KACHIGUDA 

HYDERABAD  HYDERABAD 500027
350.00

1203320027404199 Rahul Jain
HOUSE NO 2332 ARYA SAMAJ ROAD RAJPURA 

PATIALA RAJPURA  PATIALA 140401
81.90

1203320027482981 SUDHIR MISHRA
WARD NO. 28 JAWAHAR NAGAR 

RAGHURAJNAGAR, SATNA  SATNA 485001
42.00

1203320027538527 Pavan Sharma
AMBAH, CHINTE KA PURA, MORENA 

MORENA  MORENA 476111
7.00

1203320028059179 NANDINI PANSARI
PANSARI MARKET MAIN ROAD PANCHGARI 

KATRASHGARH AKASHKANALI DHANBAD 
DHANBAD 828113

59.50

1203320028264442 DHRUBA JYOTI HAZARIKA
VILL- MAJGAON, UTTAR GUWAHATI PS- 

NORTH GUWAHATI DIST- KAMRUP METRO, 
WARD NO- 2 KAMRUP 781030

2.10

1203320028432608 ANIKET PRAMOD PATIL
KHIRDI TA RAVER JALGAON RAVER  JALGAON 

425507
21.00

1203320028450072 Kulkarni Sanket Dattatray
SONPETH, BRAMHAN GALLI, PARBHANI  

PARBHANI 431516
17.50

1203320028593164
Mahendrabhai Dargabhai 

Chaudhary
MALOTRA, MOTAMEDA, BANASKANTHA 
BANASKANTHA  BANASKANTHA 385310

0.70

1203320029291419 Ravi Kushwaha
GRAM-MADHI/POST-ATARIYA  REWA REWA  

REWA HUZUR  REWA 486001
0.70

1203320029312628 RADHA RAGHU
D NO 7 FLAT NO 3 BHARGAVI APTS 6TH 

AVENUE , ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI 600083
10.50

1203320029454642 Sarin Nelson Samuel
E 204 MAJESTIQUE AQUA PHURSUNGI 

FURSUNGI OPPOSITE LAST PHURSUNGI BUS 
STOP PUNE PUNE 412308

7.00



1203320029739922
Swapnil Sadashivrao 

Pachkhande

PLOT NO.5, PIMPALGAON ROAD, YAVATMAL, 
DONARKAR NAGAR, YAVATMAL YAVATMAL 

445001
2.10

1203320029782263
HARSHAD ANANDA 

KAMBLE

H NO 1094 PATAWARDHAN COLONY A 
TASGAON TAL TASGAON SANGLI  SANGLI 

416312
1.40

1203320029837571 VISHAL SINGLA
DAMLA, DAMIA YAMUNA NAGAR NEAR BY 

POLYTECHNIC DAMLA YAMUNA NAGAR 
135001

453.60

1203320030328631 Bharat Balasaheb Barde
TELIWADA BARDE GALLI NEAR Z P 

KARANJVAN DINDORI NASHIK  NASHIK 
422202

14.00

1203320030669481 Anju Rani
HOUSE NO-113, ., HISAR, OLD P.L.A, NEAR 

FRIENDS COLONY, HISAR HISAR 125001
49.00

1203320031256818 SHIVANANDA .
1-311A, NETHILA PADAVU, NARINGANA, 

NARINGANA VILLAGE THOUDUGOLI POST 
DAKSHINA KANNADA 575018

0.70

1203320031418026 JAINAM SHAH
I  19 AKSHAT APARTMENTS NEAR B D RAO 
HALL VIVEKANANDA CIRCLE MEMNAGAR 

AHMEDABAD 380052
105.00

1203600001540337 DEEPAK RATHISH .
B 33/5 SBI COLONY SECTOR NO 13 NERUL E 

NEAR AYAPPA TEMPLE NAVI MUMBAI 
400706

70.00

1203600001601636 SHALINI KUMARI .
SHIVKALPATARU ARCADE 3/302 SEC 17 PLOT 
NO 1 KAMOTHE OPP MANSAROVAR RAILWAY 

STN NAVI MUMBAI 410209
28.00

1203600001710221 SHIVANAND T SADHU
301 KISHAN APPT OPP SURAJ BA HALL 

THALTEJ AHMEDABAD 380054
21.00

1203600001830279 ABDHESH KUMAR JHA
482 GROUND FLOOR GALI 6 SARPANCH BADA 

MANDAWALI SHAKAR PUR BARAMAD NR 
LUCKY PUB SCH DELHI 110092

7.00

1203600001915177 DINESH BHOSLE
B 102 PATIDAR COMPLEX KANNAMWAR 
NAGAR 2 VIKHROLI EAST OPP VIKHROLI 

POLICE MUMBAI 400083
70.00

1203600002143228
THUMMANAPALLY 

ABHISHEK .

H NO 12 4 142 NEAR EDGHA MEDAK ROAD 
SIDDIPET MURSHADGADDA SIDDIPET MEDAK 

502103
3.50

1203600002183282 AJAY R YADAV
ROOM NO 404 C WING SAI VAISHNAVDEVI 

CHS DRAKSH BAUG TANK RD BHANDUP WEST 
OPP MADHU MUMBAI 400078

1.40

1203600002185748 VINAY B KASHYAP
114 MAHAVEER PALMS OPP TO BBMP OFFICE 
KODICHIKKANAHALLI MAIN RD BILEKAHALLI 

BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE 560076
2.80

1203600002225281 KAPPALA PARAMKUSA .
6 51 MAIN ROAD KORUKONDA  EAST 

GODAVARI 533289
4.20

1203600002279999 ARUN GANDRE
38 A/203 SIDDHAKALA SOCIETY MANISHA 
NAGAR KALWA NEAR SWIMMING TANK 

THANE 400605
0.70

1203600002320907 KESIREDDY NAGARAJU .
H NO 8 3 674 BHAGATHNAGAR KARIMNAGAR 
TOWN AND MANDAL KARIMNAGAR 505001

14.00

1203600002391084 AAMIR MEYAJI
19 TAIYABIAH SCHOOL MARG  NEAR 

TAIYABIAH SCHOOL UDAIPUR 313001
35.00

1203600002472524 NIKHAR JAIN
111 F2 SHALIMAR GARDEN X 1 SAHIBABAD 

GHAZIABAD 201001
14.00

1203600002661345 BHUSHAN KUMAR .
RK 1 225 ROHRABANDH ROHRABANDH 
SINDRI SINDRI DHANBAD NIRSA CUM 

CHIRKUNDA DHANBAD DHANBAD 828122
3.50

1203600002761920 VIKAS SINGHLA .
D 3/191 ROHINI SECTOR 20 NORTHWEST 

DELHI  DELHI 110086
0.70

1203600002851379 DIVYANSHU GUPTA
1/71 KALE KA TAAL DELHI GATE CIVIL LINE 

AGRA AGRA 282002
2.80



1203600002991932
JASPALSINGH GURMAIL 

SINGH GIDDE

C 7 1 2 TAPASYA CO OP HSG SOC NR CHRIST 
ACADAMY SCHOOL SECTOR 23 KOPAR 

KHAIRNE THANE NAVI MUMBAI 400709
4.20

1203600003044509 AYUB SIKANDAR KHAN
AMRUTNAGAR CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 
11/A SIKAMDAR PALACE SARNOBATWADI 
KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416003

11.90

1203600003061860
SUSHILKUMAR SAKUNRAM 

YADAV

A21 DREAMLAND CHS LTD 2ND FLR 
BHABREKAR NAGAR ROAD GANESH NAGAR 

KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067
11.20

1203600003219332
VENKATA SUBHASH 

RAYAPATI

10 8 15 BANDLA DODDI STREET 
CHENCHUPETA TENALI NELAPADU GUNTUR 
NEAR K S M HIGH SCHOOL GUNTUR 522202

28.00

1203600003408909 RISHAB BOTHRA
H NO 1559 SECTOR 15 PANCHKULA   

PANCHKULA 134113
3.50

1203600003805350
GANGADHAR DATTATRAY 

PONKSHE
SUPRIYA SUSHIL 

PONKSHE
VAIDEHI 

DHANANJAY GODSE

21/2 JAI PUSHPA MILAN CHS SANT RAMDAS 
ROAD MULUND EAST MUMBAI  MUMBAI 

400081
70.00

1203600003852612
MALLIKARJUN RAO 

GOGIKAR

H NO 5 4 3 KINDI BASTI YAPRAL 
JAWAHARNAG HYDERABAD  HYDERABAD 

500087
7.00

1203600004631393 ASHOK KUMAR
S/O SANT LAL 491BHODIA KHERA, BHODIA 

KHE BHODIA KHERA FATEHABAD FATEHABAD 
HARYANA 9416158846 FATEHABAD 125050

70.00

1203600004734659
HEBBALE SITARAMAIAH 

MANJUNATHRAO

126 NR JYOTI NIVAS COLLEGE K H B COLONY 
KORAMANGALA BANGALORE SOUTH 
KORAMANGALA BANGALORE SOUTH 

BANGALORE NR JYOTI NIVAS BENGALURU 
560095

35.00

1203600004932370
SHREEDEEP SHRIPATI 

SAWAIKAR

HOUSE NO 266 MURGEM SANCORDEM 
SANCORDEM SOUTH GOA NEAR NEW BRIDE 

NORTH DISTT. 403406
5.60

1203600005008828 SARANAN HAZRA
PO BHALKUTI BISHAYPUR BHALKUTI LABPUR  

BIRBHUM 731201
35.00

1203600005019031
SOMESWARA SAI SARATH 

KONDAPALLI

FLAT NO 106 VIJAYA MARUTI APTS AKSHAY 
NAGAR AYYAPPA SWAMY TEMPLE BODUPPAL 

GHATKESAR K V RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD 
500098

70.00

1203600005613996 BHARATH TEJA CHITIKALA
PLOT NO 73 ASHOK NAGAR GHATKESAR 

MANDAL BODUPPAL BODUPPAL 
RANGAREDDI HYDERABAD 500092

3.50

1203600005614003 SHIVA KATTEBOINA
H NO 6 60 PALWAI PALVAI PALVAI 

NALGONDA 508257
2.80

1203600006024953 SUDHIR KAMATH
B-20 SURAJ C G H S, NIBM ROAD, OPP MORE 

PUNE CITY KHONDHWA KH PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 4  PUNE 411048

700.00

1203660000258961 RAVI KUMAR AGRAWAL
NR. RAM NAGAINA PANDAY SCHOOL 

MAHADEVA ROAD ARRAH BHOJPUR 802301
17.50

1203680000131459 SURINDER ARORA
H.NO. 2 NEW MOHINDER NAGAR OPP. INDRA 

THEATOR VINAIK BAZAR JAMMU JAMMU 
180016

7.00

1203760000030275
RAGHU NARAYANAMARAR 

.
NO 39 9/408 PORUNNALA HOUSE 

RAMAMANGALAM PO ERNAKULAM 686663
350.00

1203760000119321 VANITA GARG
NO B-37/38/2 MOH PARAMJIT GANJ 
KAPURTHALA KAPURTHALA 144601

238.00

1203760000278687 G VIJAYA SANKARA RAO
NO 21-1-58 RAMALINGESHWARA PETA 

TENALI GUNTUR 522201
133.70

1203760000505517
PATEL DIVYESH 
MUKESHBHAI

80/81 KALIDAS NAGAR GANESHPURA AMROLI 
SURAT 394107

87.50

1203760000533711
SADANAND PRASAD 

GUPTA
HOUSE NO 155 KATRAS RAJGANJ ROAD 

KATRASGARH DHANBAD DHANBAD 828113
833.00

1203760000588527 PRAKASH SHAMRAO PATIL
PLOT NO 3 BHADGAON ROAD JDCC BANK 

COLONY JALGAON PACHORA 424201
52.50



1203760000590646
OMKAR AVDHUT 

NIWATKAR

ALANKAR HOUSE NO 967 NEAR KHERDI 
GRAM PANCHAYAT VIKASWADI KHERDI 

KHERDI 415604
0.70

1203760000638246
DILIP MANGALDAS 

SAWARDEKAR

COSMOS LOUNGE WINTER GARDEN18F 18FLR 
CHITALSAR MANPADA THANE WEST THANE 

400610
157.50

1203760000674082 ASHIK MUTHA
FLAT NO 102 SAI GARDEN APPT H NO 14 

SHANKARAPURAM 5TH CROSS 
BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 560004

210.00

1203760000679817 MAITHILI KAPIL CHIKODI
H NO 501 GOVIND APARTMENT WEST HIGH 
COART ROAD NEAR PETROL PUMP SHANKAR 

NAGAR NAGPUR 440010
17.50

1203760000776403 MANOJ KUMAR RAWANI
11 CLIVE ROW 3RD FLOOR ROOM 2B 

KOLKATA G.P.O KOLKATA 700001
171.50

1203760000849146
UDAYA BHASKAR 

BOMMIREDDYPALLI
3 8 3 ANAND NAGAR RAMANTHAPUR UPPAL 

KV RANGAREDDY  HYDERABAD 500039
17.50

1203760000975775 AJU GEORGE CHRIS

MULLAMOOTTIL MIZAR HILL RS PO 
KUTTAPUZHA THIRUVALLA 

PATHANAMTHITTA PATHANAMTHITTA 
689111

280.00

1203760001006931 PRAHLAD SINGH

MAGARDHA SHER POT BELKHED, MAHAVEER 
WARD MAGARDHA ,VILLAGE MAGARADHA 

TEHSIL GOTEGAON DISTAICT  NARSINGHPUR 
NARSINGHPUR 487118

0.70

1203760001049621 ASHA SHRIKANT PATIL
VIMAL, RAMEKAR CHOUK JAVAHAR NAGAR 

AKOLA AKOLA 444001
35.00

1203790000172278 KAVIYA MARIA CHERIYAN
4 D WEST WATERS MALOTH ROAD 
PERUMANUR  ERNAKULAM 682015

77.00

1203790000185441
THIYAGARAJAN J 

THIRUVARUR
P O BOX 367 P C 118 AL HARTHY COMPLEX 

RUWI 999999
882.00

1203800000117721 SHALABH KUMAR TONDAN
172, MOHALLA NAI BASTI B-23  BIJNOR 

246701
7.00

1203820000104347 KALYANI SRINIVASAN .
PLOT NO.19, DOOR NO. 9/35, CRR PURAM 

PHASE-1, L & T COLONY, VIRUGAMBAKKAM, 
CHENNAI 600092

7.00

1203840000366081 UROJ AHMED KHAN
19-2-369/173 SRT-172 CHANDULAL 
BARADARI COLONY BAHADURPURA 

HYDERABAD 500064
210.00

1203840000391678 BUDDHADEB SOM
1A/13 HARSHABARDHAN ROAD A ZONE 

DURGAPUR 713204
420.00

1203840000626583
KRISHNA KAMATH 

SARVOTHAMA KAMATH
SAROJINI SARVOTHAMA 

KAMATH
8/1365 T D EAST ROAD MATTANCHERRY 

COHIN 682002
700.00

1203840001073368
MOHAMMAD TAUSEEQUE 

ASHRAF
DARZITOLA, MURADPUR SMART TIMES 

PIRBAHOR PATNA 800004
7.00

1203840001133323 JINADAS K R
KOZHIPARAMBIL HOUSE EDAMUTTAM (PO)  

THRISSUR 680568
49.00

1203840001182654 V S BALAKRISHNAN
VATTEKATTU VALAPPIL HOUSE KARIKKAD PO 

PORAVOOR THRISSUR 680519
21.00

1203840001392721 BALESHWAR SINGH
VILL-KHORA PO-BARA DIXIT DIST-DEORIA 

DEORIA 274603
70.00

1203840001631111
SURYA TEJA 

KAKARAPARTHI
1-3-10, VYKUNTA PURAM NEAR SWARNA 

RAILWAY GATE CHIRALA PRAKASAM 523155
16.10

1203840001773900
ANJANEYULU 
VADDEBOINA

6-3-1185/169, B S MAKTHA BEHIND BLUE 
MOON HOTEL BEGUMPET HYDERABAD 

500016
84.00

1204000000237974
WENZELL AUDSLEY 

DMELLO

C-101,SURBHI CHS. LTD, THAKKAR COMPLEX, 
LOWER KHARODIA OFF. MARVE ROAD, 

MALAD (WEST), MUMBAI 400095
140.00

1204150000576567
SHASHIKANT THAKORLAL 

VALAND
39, ARBUDA NAGAR-1-2 SOC., UMRAJ, TA-

BHARUCH BHARUCH 392015
52.50

1204150000618087
DIPAK BABUBHAI 

VAGHASIYA
B-77 HIMMAT NAGAR, HIRABAG VARACHHA, 

SURAT SURAT 395006
21.00



1204150000886221
SANDIPKUMAR 

HASHMUKHLAL MUJPURA
A-15 MAYURI APPARTMENT, STATION ROAD, 

B/H,JAHANGIR CINEMA, NAVSARI 396445
91.00

1204150001455788
HARDIK MAHENDRABHAI 

DOSHI

15,MADHAV NAGAR ADAJAN, NEAR 
RUSHABH CHAR RASTA, SURAT 395009 

SURAT 395009
70.00

1204190000263572 CHARU JAIN
123-A STREET NO 4 EAST AZAD NAGAR 

KRISHNA NAGAR  DELHI 110051
70.00

1204230000066421 RAKHI SHARMA
8 B DEFENCE COLONY NEAR METERO 

LOGICAL DPT  JODHPUR 342003
14.00

1204280000068502 KUMUD BIPIN PATEL
104 - SARVODAY FLAT, 39 - ALKAPURI 

SOCIETY, RACECOURSE, BARODA 390007
980.00

1204370000353948
LOYAL VYAPAAR PRIVATE 

LIMITED

OFFICE NO 2 2ND FLOOR PRASIDDHI 
COMPLEX NO 1 OPP AMBEDKAR HALL 

SARASPUR AHMEDABAD 380018
700.00

1204370000397350
DIPESH PRAVINKUMAR 

KOTHARI
NEW CITY HIGH SCHOOL SARWODAYA 

COLONY DHULE  DHULE 424001
140.00

1204370000562004 SHRIKANT SUVEER
BAPAT HISPITAL KE PASS 15 A H D P 

DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY NAGAR, INDORE 
452001

10.50

1204370000973683 SUMITRA DEVI
W-O-DINESH-SHARMA BOSS-KA-MOHALLA-

DABLA DABLA-SIKAR SIKAR 332718
70.00

1204370001052738 CHIRAG JAIN
27 GALI NO 02 POST OFFICE GALI SAUR 

RAMTEKRI MANDSAUR SAUR RAMTEKRI 
MANDSAUR MANDSAUR 458001

20.30

1204370001064946
NITESH SUDHIST NARAYAN 

JHA
RUM NO. 27 JANAKPUR DHAM VASI EAST 

PHUL PADA ROAD THANE 401305
28.00

1204370001126075 MAHESH KASAT HUF
5 A 7 NEW HOUSING BOARD BHILWARA 

BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001
350.00

1204450000239255 OM PARKASH SODHI HUF
H. NO. 72, PHB COLONY UE PHASE-1  

JALANDHAR 144022
35.00

1204450000347474 GAURAV BHANDARI
H NO 104 GALI NO 2 RAM SHARNAM COLONY 

DISTT-PATHANKOT PATHANKOT 145001
126.00

1204450000470777 TREASA VENCILAVOUSE
NEDUMBILLY HOUSE KATHERIKADAVU 

KALOOR PO KOCHI KOCHI 682017
175.00

1204460000016847 NEETU DIXIT BAGRECHA
25,RITAPARK SOC NEAR SUJATA FLAT 

SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD 380004
350.00

1204470000056731 MORRIS CORREIA 7 SUDDER STREET   KOLKATA 700016 27.30

1204470000103641
SATISH CHAND 
CHOUDHARY

NATHOO LAL CHOUDHARY B G - 6 / 118 C 
PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063

32.90

1204470000109447 RAJESH BABULAL POPAT
HOSPITAL WARD, CHANDRAPUR 

CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR 442402
67.90

1204470000635005
DHANAJI ANANDRAO 

PATIL
A/P MANGOLI TAL RADHANAGAR DIST 

KOLHAPUR  KOLHAPUR 416211
7.00

1204470000720477
NEELAMBEN 

SNEHALKUMAR BHAVSAR
DHUNDHIYAWADI SAMARPAN FLATS OPP 

WATER PALANPUR PALANPUR 385001
1.40

1204470000727789 KARTHIKEYAN R VELAPPAN
6/89, NASUVANKADU THOTTAM, 

PERIYAMARUDUR, A KUNNATHUR PO 
NAMAKKAL DT P VELUR T K 637213

17.50

1204470000838217 VADIRAJ UDUPA V
HOUSE NO 93 ASHOKANAGARA 1ST CROSS 

TUMKUR TUMKUR 572101
24.50

1204470000871962 RATI PAL SINGH
BOB CIVIL LINES ALLAHABAD  ALLAHABAD 

211003
862.40

1204470002042263 SUSHILA GODHA
H.NO. 5, SOUTH RAJ MOHALLA, - INDORE 

452004
210.00

1204470002142950 RUNU GHOSH
25-NETAJI SUBHASH PATH PO-KANCHRAPARA 
NL-SURBANI TV SHOP 24 PGS KANCHRAPARA 

743145
0.70

1204470002473568 USHA SUNDARESAN
NO 141/7 3RD AVENUE METRO NAGAR 
ALAPAKKAM MAIN RD PORUR CHENNAI 

600116
35.70

1204470002605165 BHAVESHKUMAR N PATEL
A/1 PANCHRATNA APPT NR ANANT NAGAR 

SOC BOPAL AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 
380054

18.20



1204470003138580 ESHANK BANSAL
B 226 AASHIRWAD RAGHUVEEPURI 

MASOODABAD OPP GRAND SURJIT CINEMA 
ALIGARH 202001

70.00

1204470003242349 NASIMA SOHIL RAVJANI
PLOT NO 184/B SARITA SOCIETY OLD PALACE 

BHAVNAGAR PARA BHAVNAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR 364003

2.80

1204470003282857
MAHESH CHANDRA 

KUMHAR
PANDER TEH JAHAJPUR  BAILWARA 311202 17.50

1204470003406445 JITESH GOPI MENON
NO 29 2ND MAIN 3RD CROSS SK GARDEN 
NAVAL MESS BENSON TOWN BANGALORE 

560046
7.00

1204470003467509 GURCHARANJIT SINGH MANPREET SINGH JASKINDER KAUR A4/43 MOTI NGR   NEW DELHI 110015 112.00

1204470003608556 JASKINDER KAUR MANPREET SINGH
GURCHARAN JIT 

SINGH
A-4/43 MOTI NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110015 35.00

1204470003967482 PRAVEEN KUMAR
322 TRU AF C/O 6 WING AIR FORCE 99 APO 

KOLKATA 937322
3.50

1204470004062215 V RAMKUMAR
102/5-A CHERANMADEVI ROAD ABIRAM 
NAGAR TIRUNELVELI TOWN TIRUNELVELI 

627006
4.90

1204470004153577 BEDESHWAR MISHRA
B-18 PHASE-1 TCL BABRALA   BABRALA 

242021
28.00

1204470004272369 SHAIKH SHAHENAZBANU N
2837/8 OLD POLIC LANE SHAHPUR BAI 

CENTRE BELDARWAD AHMEDABAD 380001
18.20

1204470004329119 AAFTAAB ALI
PRAKASH CHANDRA MENARIYA 219, 

PANERIYA KI MADRI, NEAR PAWAN DAIRY, 
UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313002

7.00

1204470004594970 MD QURBAN
DALURBANDH COLLIERY PANDAVESWAR 

NEAR AAMBAGAN HANUMAN MANDIR DIST 
BURDWAN PANDAVESWAR 713346

11.20

1204470004699279 K ELANGOVAN
5/219 THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR 2ND CROSS  

KRISNNAGIRI 635001
7.00

1204470004824738 R SUDHARSAN
NO 1 9 129/23/C/87 VIDYA NAGAR  

HYDERABAD 500044
2.80

1204470004856268 SUDERSHAN PATEL K M
18 II ND CROSS GRAMADEVATHA TEMPLE 

STREET ADUGOD BANGALORE 560030
12.60

1204470004959483 M RAJKUMAR
OLD NO 01 NEW NO 17 RICE MILL RD 

IDAYANKULAM RAJAPALAYAM 626110
17.50

1204470004998848 SEEMA DSOUZA
NO. 6/1, 1ST FLOOR, BHAVANI LAYOUT, 

HOSUR MAIN ROAD, D R C POST, BANGALORE 
560029

162.40

1204470005089813 ASHOK KUMAR VASUDEV
NO 23 5TH CROSS SRINIVASA LAYOUT HONGA 

SANDRA BANGALORE 560068
2.10

1204470005096964 KALVA TIPPAYA
2/46 THATTEPALLI PEDDEMULL  

RANGAREDDY 501141
10.50

1204470005180976 SABITHA RAJEEB
142 4/95 1 CHIRAKKUZHI 4 

THOTTAKKATTUKARA ALUVA MUNICIPALITY 
COCHIN 683101

70.00

1204470005280827 RAMANADAN P C
26 3/51 PALLITHARA 8 POZHAMKAVU 

KODUNGALLUR  THRISSUR 680665
226.10

1204470005943029 APALA GUPTA
502 CHANDNA APTS OPP 56 NEAR SHOPS 

NEW PALASIA  INDORE 452001
350.00

1204470006156910 BIKASH SIT
SEKH AND SIT PARA BARGACHHIYA-2 
JAGATBALLAVPUR HOWRAH 711404

15.40

1204470006224701
RAMILABEN 

PRAVINKUMAR PATEL

67 KAMAL DUPLEX OPP NIL SAGAR 
KATHVADA ROAD NARODA  AHMEDABAD 

382325
46.90

1204470006320480
AMOL PRABHAKAR 

JADHAV
PLOT NO 5 733/6 BEHIND SHREE HOSPITAL 

NALE COLONY  KOLHAPUR 416012
3.50

1204470006348177
SHAJAN THRUTHUMMEL 

HOUSE PAUL

THURUTHUMMEL H PARIYARAM MEEMPARA 
PO ERNAKULAM DISTRICT  ERNAKULAM 

682308
21.00

1204470006618501
MANGESH TEJRAM 

RESHME

AT PLOT NO 11 SAMARTHA NAGAR TEACHER 
COLONY KANHARTOLI GONDIA, DIST GONDIA 

GONDIA 441614
43.40



1204470006621871 SUNIL THOMAS
66 1ST MAIN BALAJI LAYOUT VIDYARANAYA 

PURA HOUSING COLONY BANGALORE 560097
1.40

1204470006656900 SANJAY MEHTA
905, THE NEW RASHTRIYA- CGHS LTD, PLT NO-
15, SECTOR-18, DWARKA, NEW DELHI 110075

7.00

1204470006800160 RAGHUNATH P GUNE
FLAT NO 53 BLDG A WOODLAND NEAR 

GANDHI BHAVAN KOTHRUD PUNE 411038
70.00

1204470006838551 MOHAMMED RAFIQ
D2 SAPANA VALLEY PAJIFOND MARGAO 

SALCETE  MARGAO 403601
0.70

1204470006881344 AMIT TANEJA
A 114 TARANG APTS 19 INDERPRASTHA EXTN 

NEAR MOTHER DAIRY DELHI 110092
280.00

1204470006982693 ALOKE KANTI MANNA
UTTAR CHANDANDAH KHAMARU PARA 

VIDYANAGAR BISHNUPUR SOUTH 24 
ARGANAS CHANDANDAH 743503

0.70

1204470007296553 RADHA REDDY BEDUDURI
1-78 JANGAMREDDY PETA BLOCK 3 PUTLURU 
MANDAL ANANTAPUR ANANTAPUR 515425

14.00

1204470007312118 E MAMATHA
4-24,8TH CROSS SRI KRISHNA NAGAR M R 

PALLI TIRUPATI-URBAN S V UNIVERSITY 
TIRUPATHI 517502

39.20

1204470007319907
SHWETA V 

JHUNJHUNWALA
81 PANORAMA 203 WALKESHWAR ROAD 

MUMBAI MUMBAI 400006
350.00

1204470007434882 ANISH KUMAR
VILL-LAKHICHAK ANCHAL-NOORSARAI  

NALANDA 803120
4.20

1204470007601305 SEBIN JOY
POTHANAMALA HOUSE MOOZHOOR POST 
MANJAMATTOM KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 

686503
203.00

1204470007710283 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL
C 101 ASHOK VIHAR PH 1 DELHI DELHI 

110052
497.70

1204470008004665
SAYYED NAVED SAYYED 

IRFAN

NEAR MADINA MASJID GHAR  NO 
1563/A/310 AZAD NAGAR NAI BASTI TEKA 

DR. AMBEDKAR MARG NAGPUR SO NAGPUR 
440017

6.30

1204470008010054 ANIL KUMAR PUPPALA
5-1-563/5 TROOP BAZAR,JAMBAGH ABIDS 

HYDERABAD 500001
2.10

1204470008046499 ARAVETI NIYANTA
18/328 UPSTAIR RANGAIAH GARI STREET 

PRODDATUR CUDDAPAH 516360
70.00

1204470008282909 VISHAL PRAKASH BAGADIA
WARD NO. 3, BAJAR LINE DURGA CHOK, 

DEORI,GONDIYA  DEORI 441901
0.70

1204470008564354 UMESH MALAVATHU
24-172 MOOLASALI STREET 

VENKATAGIRI,NELLORE, ANDHRA PRADESH 
NELLORE 524132

0.70

1204470008903009 VENKATESWARLU POTTURI
25-56 MAINBAZAR VINUKONDA 

MUNICIPALITY VINUKONDA GUNTUR 
GUNTUR 522647

11.20

1204470008912750
RAVINDRA KAMESHWAR 

PATGAR

H.NO. 43/C HOSKERI KUMTA LUKKERI, 
UTTARA KANNADA  UTTARA KANNADA 

581330
0.70

1204470009052829
PRERANA RAJENDRA 

JAKHOTIA
104 - 2 -B - 34 ABHIMANSHRI SOCIETY 
PASHAN - AUNDH ROAD PUNE 411008

931.00

1204470009697722
SOLANKI RAHUL 

MAHENDRA
CHIMANSHAH MALA PATAS ROAD BARAMATI 

BARAMATI PUNE PUNE 413102
217.00

1204470009814752 M FAIZAL HABIB
50/122 JAI NARAYAN ROAD LUCKNOW  

LUCKNOW 226001
3.50

1204470009872036 ABINASH .
SUJARMA KAILARAS SUJARAMA MORENA 

KELARAS MADHYA PRADESH MORENA 
476224

14.00

1204470009874753 JEEVAN JYOTI KUMAR
1458A/28 GALI NO 28 TUGHLAKABAD 

ENTENSION ALAKNAND A SOUTH DELHI 
DELHI NEW DELHI 110019

2.10

1204470009917792
SAMRAJYA LAKSHMI 

KARUMURI

2-231-24/3 SRINAGAR COLONY 
KHAMMAM,KHANAPURAM HAVELI 

KHAMMAM KHAMMAM 507002
9.10



1204470009922456 PRATIK .
H NO 677 4 ASHOK VIHAR LINE PAAR 

BAHADURGARGH JHAJJAR HARAYANA 
JHAJJAR 124507

11.20

1204470010048379 VENKATA RAMANA KONA
17-85 KOTHAPETA VETLAPALEM 

VETLAPALEM,EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA 
PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533434

14.00

1204470010063414 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH
WARD NO 15 PUREMANBHAWAN SINGH 
RAMNAGAR BARABANKI TILOKPUR BARA 

BANKI BARABANKI 225208
21.00

1204470010069800
VINAY RAVINDRA 

NIMBALKAR

ROOM NO 5/49, E W S COLONY, 
GANDHIWADI,UMBERGAON, VALSAD VALSAD 

396170
145.60

1204470010134373 SUNIL KUMAR
WARD NO 11 KUMURKHAND KUMAR KHAND 

MADHEPURA MADHEPURA 852112
0.70

1204470010174007 EKTA SINGH
16/1681 E BAPA NAGAR ARYA SAMAJ ROAD 

KAROL BAGH S O CENTRAL DELHI NEW DELHI 
110005

0.70

1204470010405000 SANGEETA KUMARI GUPTA
MOHLLA GANDHINAGAR TETARI BAZAR 
SIDDHARTH NAGAR SIDDHARTHNAGAR 

272207
17.50

1204470010633832
YARRAMREDDY VAMSI SAI 

KRISHNA REDDY

76-11-23/30 KOLLA FORAM ROAD 
BHAVANIPURAM VIJAYAWADA URBAN 

KRISHNA KRISHNA 520012
10.50

1204470010763902 PARESH PRADHAN
PARADEEPGARH, NIMIDHI, PARADEEPGARH, 

JAGATSINGHPUR CUTTACK 754141
1.40

1204470011009541 BANSHI PRAJAPAT
CHHOTA BANGARDA ROAD, 321, RUKMANI 

NAGAR,INDORE  INDORE 452006
2.80

1204470011257171 RADHA .
NO 6/4191/1 WARD NUMBER 31 SAROJA 
NAGARA GANGAWATI KOPPAL BELLARY 

583227
35.00

1204470011337844 RAJAT GUGLIYA
28,DHAN MANDI  RATLAM RATLAM  RATLAM 

457001
0.70

1204470011360162
KADAM TUKARAM 

YADAVRAO
H NO 49 AT NILA POST MARLAK NILA 

NANDED NANDED 431605
7.00

1204470011508196
SHABEEB GULAM 
DASTAGIR PATEL

220BHIWANDIBHIWANDI,THANE,DAND 
EKARWADIOPP NILOFAR VILLA  THANE 

421302
7000.00

1204470011634831 GANESH JAGDISH GOLDAR
NAER SAMAJ BHAWAN BENGALI CAMP 
CHANDRAPUR  CHANDRAPUR 442401

3.50

1204470011695251 KRISHNA PRASAD K M
SHIVAKRISHANA, RAMNAGAR AJANUR, 

KASARAGOD KASARAGOD 671531
7.00

1204470011894984 SHAKIL ANSARI
VILL PO SARAIDIH,NAWDIHA, PALAMU, 

NAUDIHA BAZAR PALAMU 822113
0.70

1204470011963285 RAMAYAN PRASAD SHAHU
S/O VANSHILAL SHAHU, NIYAR BY KUA, 

OBARI,OBARI, SUNGRAULI MADHYA PRADESH 
SIDHI 486881

2.80

1204470013250215 TAHIR AKHLAQ
192 157 SOUTH MALAKA AZAD SQUARE 

ALLAHBAD  ALLAHABAD 211003
8.40

1204470013276069 RAJESHWAR KASHYAP
WARD NO 08 DHANWAR PARA MAUHAD IH 
SAJAPALI JANJGIR CHAMPA CHHATTISGARH 

BILASPUR(CGH) 495552
3.50

1204470013539162 SK DIPU ZAMIL EAST RUKUNDIPUR MALDA  MALDA 732205 7.00

1204470013686594
VISHWARASINH 

MANGRUBHA VAGHELA
MOVANA MAUVANA SHIVAGADH KACHCHH 

KACHCHH 370165
1.40

IN30429570427249
SAJAL DHANANJOY 

SARKAR

J K COLLEGE ROAD  PURULIA MUNICIPALITY 
WARD 9 PURULIA 1 PURULIYA WEST BENGAL 

PURULIYA WEST BENGAL 723101
70.00

IN30429570475187 ABHINAV  TRIPATHI
RAGGHUPATTI MIJHAURA AMBEDKARNAGAR 

AKBARPUR UTTAR PRADESH 224122
350.00

IN30429570532887
WASEEM MOHTASHIM 

BOOKWALA

1103 FORTUNE HEIGHTS HATKESH NEAR G C 
C CLUB MIRA ROAD EAST THANE 

MAHARASHTRA 401107
112.00



IN30429570587793 SAURABH  BHATIA
#151, HOUSING BOARD  COLONY, AMBALA 
CANTT AMBALA AMBALA HARYANA 133001

700.00

IN30429570645104 VIRAT  TIWARI
C-32 DILKUSHA COLONY KALIDASH MARG PO 

DILKUSHA LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 
226002

980.00

IN30429570776135 SIVA REDDY  PERLA
4/20,YENUGUVARIPALLI, 

THIPPIREDDIPALLECUDDAPAH  CUDDAPAH 
ANDHRA PRADESH 516216

0.70

IN30429570979715 DEVADOSS  ARAVIND
MAJESTIC APARTMENT 48/2 ARCOT ROAD 
SALIGRAMAM CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL 

NADU 600083
3.50

IN30429571396658 UMA DEVI MUNDRA

W/O GOPAL LAL MUNDRA PARASMANI 
CHEMBAR GANESH MANDIR ROAD GANDHI 
NAGAR BHILWARA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

311001

49.00

IN30429571476344
RAJESH JETHABHAI 

PARMAR
A 71 ISHWAR NAGAR TARSALI VADODARA 

GUJARAT 390009
70.00

IN30429571490648 RAJAT MUNISH TALWAR

S/O MUNISH TALWAR NR SUTGIRANI CHOWK 
E5 PRIDE ENIGMA PHASE1 GARKHEDA 

PARISAR AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 
431001

3.50

IN30429571600254 RAM  KUMAR
N 30/A 4BLOCK NO. 4 DILSHAD GARDEN  

DELHI DELHI 110095
140.00

IN30429571936341 TAPASH  CHAKRABORTY
3/3 SORAJANI PALLY, HELA BATTALA 

BARASAT WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL 
700126

7.00

IN30429571970304 RAMANI  SAISHANKAR
NEW NO 23/4, RAMANUJAM  STREET OLD NO 
104 T NAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600017

437.50

IN30429572406732 SANJEEV  SHARMA
5/845 MOHAN MEAKINS SOCIETY 

VASUNDHARA VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH 201012

280.00

IN30429572663541 MADHAV  SURESH
3 249A INDHEEVARAM KATTAMITTAM 

PADAM ROAD CHEMBUMUKKU KAKKANAD 
ERNAKULAM KERALA 682030

7.00

IN30429572663689
VENKATESH REDDY REDDY 

SHAINIKA

NO 159 CHALLAGHATTA YEMLUR POST 
YEMLUR POST BANGALORE KARNATAKA 

560037
70.00

IN30429572690030 RUNA  BANERJEE
SATGRAM INCLINE COLLIERY ECL JAMURI 

AND NAGAR  ASANSOL WEST BENGAL 713332
140.00

IN30429572784752 SAKTI PRASAD SWAIN
TALASAHI GADAKHURDA KHORDHA M 

KHORDHA PALLAHAT  KHORDHA ORISSA 
752056

70.00

IN30611412331343

NATIONAL STOCK 
EXCHANGE OF INDIA 
LIMITED ACCOUNT 

GUINESS SECURITIES 
LIMITED

DEFAULTERS SECTION EXCHANGE PLAZA C 1 
BLOCK G BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX BANDRA 

E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400051
3.50

IN30611490214995 DEB  KUMAR  DAS BHIM  CHANDRA  DAS
89/312/A,,,SWAMI VIVEKANANDA ROAD 
VIVEKANANDA  PARK RISHRA HOOGHLY 

712248
700.00

IN30611490230697
PRAKASH NARAYAN 

KHANNA
FLAT NO-Q/1, CLUSTER  I PURBANCHAL SALT 

LAKE CITY KOLKATA 700097
336.00

IN30612210059166 AJAY KUMAR NAYAKA K
16 MADAKARI NAYAKA ROAD   HIRIYUR 

577598
9.10

IN30612210102915 SANTOSH KUMAR
WARD NO 10 PANCHAMANDIR ROAD 

PAITHAN PATTI MOTIHARI EAST CHAMPARAN 
845401

0.70

IN30612210147965 DILIP S
43/2, 7TH B STREET K P AGRAHARA, MEGADI 

ROAD MARAMMA TEMPLE BANGALORE 
560023

7.00

IN30612210158432 GAURAV SHARMA
20/251 POLICE LINE ROAD KOTHIYAAT  

BULANDSHAHR 203001
35.00



1201060000235190 NITA NALIN MERCHANT

RASHMICOMPLEX, BLDG NO.3 
FLATNO402,4THFLOOR,OPP MANGAL 

NAGAR,NR.G.C.C.CLUB,MIRARD.(E) THANE 
401107

0.70

1201060001143951 R PURUSHOTAM SETTY
PROP LAXMIVENKATESHWARA SWAMY 

TRADING CO APMC YARD MANVI RAICHUR 
584123

35.00

1201060001911181 BHARATH M S
1776, 2ND C MAIN ROAD 2ND CROSS, 2ND 

STAGE SRIRAMPURA MYSORE 570023
7.00

1201060002013754 SATHISH KUMAR PALLERLA
H NO 10 6 185 KISHAN NAGAR  KARIMNAGAR 

505001
350.00

1201060002619791 SOMASUNDARAM N
NO 19 KARPAGAVINAYAGAR KOVIL ST OLD 
VANDIPALAYM KARAIYERAVITTAKUPPAM 

CUDDALORE 607004
59.50

1201060002660101 SUBHAS BERA
NO 155 RAJA DINENDRA STREET KMC 

ULTADANGA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004
5.60

1201060002723961 ALOK GUPTA
1665/943 A KALYANI DEVI DASHRATH 
BHAWAN SUNDER SADAN ALLAHABAD 

211003
70.00

1201060002750835 AKSHAY M PRABHU
73 1ST MAIN RD MANASA NAGARA 

TEACHERS COLONY NAGARBHAVI VILLAGE 
BANGALORE 560072

140.00

1201060002776830 SHYAM B GOSAVI
FLAT NO 03 SHYAM PARADISE NEAR DMART 
SECTOR 29 VITTHAL NAGAR RAVET HAVELI 

PUNE 412101
17.50

1201060002935014 MAHESH KHURANA
2A GALI NO 1 INDRA PARK EXT KRISHNA 

NAGAR  DELHI 110051
7.00

1201060002999592 HITESH CHOUBEY
FLAT/NO/143 VRINDAVAN APARTMEN 

DIDWANIYA REGENCIES RING ROAD 1 NEAR 
DD NAGAR THANA RAIPUR RAIPUR 492013

70.00

1201060003439140 PRIYANSHI SURANA
D/O NARESH SURANA REGAR MOHALLA 

SEEGOLI BHILWARA 311604
140.00

1201060003516054 AVISHEK PAL
HNO 64 GHUTIABAZAR UTTAR HOOGHLY 

CHINSURAH CHINSURAH HOOGHLY 712103
17.50

1201060003555438 SUKHJIT KAUR THIND
H NO 602 MODEL TOWN JALANDHAR 

JALANDHAR 144003
175.00

1201060003743181 JANARDAN SINGH
39, LAXMINAGAR, NIVARU ROAD, WARD NO-

7, JAIPUR 302012
24.50

1201060003869397 MAYA RANI KOTHARI
A/176 JAWAHAR NAGAR BHARATPUR 

RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 321001
238.00

1201060003940256
RAJENDRA KASHINATH 

MALI
MANDURNE SAYGAON NEAR MAHADEV 

MANDIR JALGAON 424101
140.00

1201060004057396
MINAL KULBHUSHAN 

GINDODIYA
NO 2/19/24 NEAR AGRAWAL PANCHAYATI 

WADA KADRABAD JALNA 431203
700.00

1201060004259965 SHVETA SHARMA
D/O BABULAL SHARMA SIMAWATON KI 
DHANI LABANA JAIPUR JAIPUR 303002

350.00

1201060500081771 RAJAN SINGH
39, RAJA MAL KA TALAB NEAR GOVIND DEV 

TEMPLE JAIPUR JAIPUR 302002
17.50

1201060500510837 PUSHPA LATA SHUKLA
GURUDWARA ROAD BHIM MANDI KOTA 

KOTA 324005
70.00

1201060500531420 VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA
HN 1388 BHURA TIBA BABA HARISHCHANDRA 

MARG CHANDPOLE BAZAR JAIPUR 302001
28.00

1201060800055934 VINITA GOSWAMI
10-C, CIVIL LINES CHAR BANGLA ROAD  

BHOPAL 462002
35.00

1201060800097996 MOHANLAL PATIL
A-12, SARVODAY COLONY, CTO BAIRAGARH 

BHOPAL  BHOPAL 462001
5.60

1201090000064276 RAJKUMARI JAIN
RAJ KUMARI JAIN 29,2ND FLR TIRUPATI 

MARKET,FANCY BAZAR T.R PHOOKAN ROAD 
GUWAHATI 781001

350.00

1201090000857686 RAMDAS RAMRAO PARIKA
SATYAM PARIKA HOUSE R.L.T. COLLEGE ROAD 

RUKMANI NAGAR AKOLA 444001
70.00

1201090001138290
MUDLIAR VENKETESH 

SREENIVAS
C-3/48 JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 70.00



1201090001700411 MATHEW PAUL
ADVOCATE 13/359 TREASURY ROAD ALUVA 

683101
63.00

1201090001797240 MUTHU SELVAM .
NO.31, MANGALAM ROAD, 

KARUVAMPALAYAM,  TIRUPUR 641604
1.40

1201090001843117
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

GULABDAS BHAVSAR
201,CHANKYA APPT., DESAI SHERI NAKE, 

SAGRAMPURA.  SURAT. 395002
105.00

1201090001860027 VANAJA SASI KUMAR .
153 (20/314), SOUPARNIKA 

THOTTAKKATTUKARA  P. O. ALWAYE ALUVA 
683108

234.50

1201090001898420 JOBBY VARGHESE .
J-106,BHARTI NIKETAN, GOVINDPURA PO 

BHOPAL BHOPAL 462023
70.00

1201090002613951 NAVEEN MUDGAL GOVIND GANJ   DATIA 475661 280.00

1201090003003073 TITTO M A .
MOYALAN HOUSE PALLIKKUNNU 

VARANDRAPPILLY PO THRISSUR 680303
35.00

1201090003175849 RAM GAJANAN KULKARNI
16,NAV VASANT VIHAR SOC AGRA ROAD 

KALYAN W KALYAN 421301
35.00

1201090003272207
KAMALADEVI SHIVCHAND 

ASAVA
SHIVCHAND 

RAMKUMAR ASAVA
DEVSI PRAJAPTI CHWL AGRA ROAD OPP 

NAMASKAR MANDAL THANE 421301
70.00

1201090003409235 VINOD KUMAR
D-12-F, TYPE D, GOVERMENT QTRS.,  PANAJI 

403001
126.00

1201090003491494
HIRANAND BULCHAND 

PAMNANI
331 PICK POINT M G ROAD  DAHOD 389151 70.00

1201090003522857 K VENKATESWARA RAO .
H NO 5-95/1/B, PLOT 98 NEAR ST. ANDREWS 

SCHOOL, OLD BOWENPALLY, RAMRAJA 
NAGAR SECUNDERABAD 500011

10.50

1201090003664278
HITESHKUMAR KANAKMAL 

PANOLA
MAIN BAZAR , SANTRAMPUR DIST - 

PANCHMAHAL  SANTRAMPUR 389260
210.00

1201090004072861 USHA HEGDE
12/3 NEETA TERRACE MANGALDAS ROAD, 

PUNE  PUNE 411001
700.00

1201090004333286 JOHNSON K S .
KALEECKAL VEEDU ELANGAMANGALAM, 

NONRURAL-INR ENATHU PO ENATHU 691526
3.50

1201090004504307 ARPITA SENGUPTA
741, SAGAR PRESIDENCY F-8,SECTOR 50 NEAR 
SECTOR 51,KENDRIYA VIHAR NOIDA 201301

17.50

1201090005587745
SURYAPRAKASH 

UPADHYAY .
SUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD SY 214 PLOT-20 

PIPARIA SILVASSA 396230
70.00

1201090005823761 KUCHIMANCHI LAKSHMI .
PLOT NO 135 SRIPURAAM COLONY MALKPET 

HYDERABAD 500036
700.00

1201090005998894 SHIVANGI BHADORIA .
HOUSE NO 2/50 SECTOR 6 VAISHALI 

GHAZIABAD 201012
70.00

1201090006061829
SHESHAGIRI BHUJANG 

MARATHE .
HOSAPETE, BADAVENE, SORAB, SHIMOGA 

577429
35.00

1201090006088049 RAKESH RAVINDRA MATH .
PLOT NO.38,SR NO.17/1,NR ARCHANA 

CASTLE,SAHYADRI PARK KONDHWA KHURD, 
PUNE PUNE 411048

88.20

1201090006106219
KRISHNASWAMI  
NARAYANAN .

NO 7E GEE GEE SPRINGS N NO 320 O NO 239 
AVVAI SANMUGAM SALAI GOPALAPURAM 

CHENNAI CHENNAI 600086
3500.00

1201090006180376 CHETNABEN R CHAUHAN .
RC CHAUHAN RAGHUVIR PARA STREET NO 2 

PARA BAZAR RAJKOT 360001
0.70

1201090006472963 NISHA  AGARWAL .
P-887 LAKE TOWN, BLOCK - A 2ND FLOOR  

KOLKATA 700089
0.70

1201090006592628
GURVINDER KAUR A KALAY 

.

2, DAYAL HOUSE, SHYAM NIWAS, TIRANDAZ 
VILLAGE, NEAR BHAWANI TOWER POWAI 

OPP. IIT MAINGATE MUMBAI 400076
3.50

1201090006805319 RAMACHANDRAN .
1 SRINAGAR COIMBATORE CENTRAL 
COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641039

70.00

1201090007032423 SAPRESH A PATEL .
B 33 NR DHAROI COLONY SHIRDINAGAR 

SOCIETY KANSA N A VISNAGAR MAHESANA 
384315

35.00

1201090007088031 R SRIVATSAN .
N NO 18 MADHAVAN ST MUTHAMIZH NAGAR 

PAMMAL CHENNAI 600075
18.90



1201090007440284 SHARADA K SHAH .
OLDNO28 NEW NO 40 PONNURANGAM 

ROAD EAST RSPURAM COIMBATORE 641002
105.00

1201090007704586
CHIRAGKUMAR NITINBHAI 

PATEL .
VARINDHAVAN SOCITY KARCHELIA 

KARCHELIYA SURAT 394240
35.00

1201090007896445 ANKIT  ARORA .
HOUSE NO 4558 SHIVA JI NAGAR STREET NO 

3 CENTRAL POST OFFICE LUDHIANA W 
LUDHIANA 141008

70.00

1201090008086209 ROHINI SUBHASH JADHAV .
JUNA REMAND HOME JAVAL MARWADI 
GALLI,GHAR NO.89,CAMP MALEGAON 

MALEGAON 423203
3.50

1201090008205903 SHILPA DEEPAK SONI .
WARD NO,03 NEAR JAIN MANDIR HINGOLE  

HINGOLI 431513
140.00

1201090008603568 KISHORE KUMAR SEWANI .
73 SINDHI COLONY OPP ADERS VIDYA 

MANDIR SCHOOL BANIPARK JAIPUR 302016
105.00

1201090008823354
SACHIN JANARDAN 

JADHAV .

FAZAL MANZIL ROOM NO 04 NR DADOJI 
KONDDEV SITEDIUM MAHAGIRI KOLIWADA 

THANE W THANE 400601
210.00

1201090008836186 POONAM SUDHIR SALVI .
A4 6 NEW RAJDEEP C H S MANISHA NGR 

GATE NO 1 KALWA THANE 400605
35.00

1201090009001104 RUCHI  BHANSALI .
JP 7 THIRD FLOOR MAURYA ENCLVE MAURYA 
ENCLV PITAMPURA MAURYA ENCLVE NORTH 

WEST DELHI 110034
350.00

1201090009153971 SANJEEV  OBEROI .
HOUSE NUMBER 54 NEAR LUXMI NARAYAN 

MANDIR SHASHTRI COLONY YAMUNANAGAR 
135001

10.50

1201090009372876 ASHOK SUKDO SALUNKE .
II2035 NIRMAL NGR DANDELI NIRMAL NGR 

DANDELI NR JUNIOR COLLEGE DANDELI 
HATIYAL UTTARA KANNADA 581325

35.00

1201090009674200
SHIVAM INNS AND 

RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
PLOT NO 3 SHOP NO 1 BHAGWATI NIWAS 

TILAKWADI NASHIK NASHIK 422002
350.00

1201090009888004 JASLEEN KAUR S SAINI .
ROOM NO 1502 RAHEJA ACROPOLISI S 

ATLANIIS BUILDING DEONAR PAD A ROAD 
NEAR TELECOM FACTORY MUMBAI 400088

700.00

1201090010146011 PREM NATH YADAV .
S/O LEKH RAJ YADAV HOUSE NO. C-58 

AVANTIKA COLONY M.D.A. MORADABAD 
244001

35.00

1201090010374269
SMITA RAMAKANT 

KELSHIKAR .
BLDG NO16 ROOM NO 330 NEW COLONY 

NADKARNI PARK WADALA E MUMBAI 400037
70.00

1201090010434511 SAURABH  KATARIA .
PLT NO 135 S 3 2ND FLOOR NYAY KHAND 1 
NR HIMALAYA LEGEND SOC INDIRAPURAM 

GHAZIABAD 201010
49.00

1201090010443693
PRAMODKUMAR N 

CHAUDHARY .
MODIVAS AMBAJI BANASKANTHA 

BANASKANTHA 385110
14.00

1201090010589300
P VISHNU VARDHAN 

REDDY .

A301 SHUBH LABH CYPRESS APTS 
HESARAGATTA MAIN ROAD MALLASANDRA 

BENGALURU 560057
1.40

1201090011627750 TANYA BHATIA
A28 PRIYADARSHNI NGR BAREILLY IZZAT NGR 

BAREILLY 243122
140.00

1201090012070773 RAKESH VADIGEPALLY
4 40 KONDAKAL SHANKARPALLY 

RANGAREDDY RANGA REDDY 501203
1.40

1201090012128303 MOHD ZAKI UDDIN SAAD
SO MOHAMMED HUSAM UDDIN 8 1 

398PM60 PARAMOUNT HILLS COLONY 
RANGA REDDY 500008

0.70

1208160020502354 AMRIT KUMAR
NEEMPOKHAR KADIRABAD POST LALBAGH   

DARBHANGA 846004
33.60

1208160021226583 T BHARGHAVA SAI
12-2-500/6 sai gardens gudimalkapur .  

HYDERABAD 500028
7.70

1208160021309879 RAJESH KAIPPURATH
SMQ 389 1 AIR FORCE ACADEMY DUN 

AIRFORCE MEDCHAL M GIRI  
K.V.RANGAREDDY 500043

332.50

1208160021328241
CHAITANYA HEMANT 

KULKARNI

A-1021ST FLOORAMBIKA TOWER CHS TEKADI 
BUNGALOW ROAD PANCHAPAKHADI  THANE 

400602
0.70



1208160021633953 PANKAJ KUMAR
BASHA RAJAPATTI GOPALGANJ RAJAPATTI  

GOPALGANJ 841420
2.10

1208160021705766
VARADHARAJAN 

SABAREESH

NO 452/22E KAMARAJ NAGAR SOUTH 
ANGARAI LALGUDI PARAMASIVAPURAM  

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 621601
2.80

1208160021725421 SHASHI DEVI PAL
S/O SIYARAM PAL DEV MAI DEV MAI  

FATEHPUR 212657
25.90

1208160021780762 DEBASHREE MALLIK
W/O PRATAP CHANDRA MALLIK Q NO L 16/4 
NEW LINE NEAR SBI MOUBHANDAR M  EAST 

SINGHBHUM 832103
0.70

1208160021858883 DEEPAK KUMAR GOYAL
house no-5/427 om garden nehru nagar 
gandhi nagar  BILASPUR(CGH) 495001

56.00

1208160021939943 RAHUL RAMACHANDRAN
Vadakkemadhom Govt. Hospital Road null 

null Thrissur Chalakudi  CHALAKUDY 680307
128.80

1208160022181620 MAHESH GUPTA WARD N10 STATION ROAD  JODHPUR 333029 192.50

1208160022427755 PRACHI DILIPRAO MOREY
laxmi nagar,wadgaon road near dhanoje 
kunbi samaj sabhagruh  CHANDRAPUR 

442401
42.00

1208160022875123
SUDHANSHU MANI 

TRIPATHI
TIWARI PUR BADA SEMRAUTA  RAEBARELI 

229001
26.60

1208160023092878
SHAKUNA BABURAO 

UTTARWAR
1-561-1 At Abhinav Nagar Kandhar Post Ka 

Taluka Kandhar  NANDED 431714
70.70

1208160023561003 POOJA VILAS CHAVAN

NEAR MODERN BAKERY GAUTAM NAGAR 
AAREY ROAD AAREY COLONY GOREGAON 

EAST AAEYMILK COLONY MUMBAI MUMBAI 
400065

7.00

1208160023709947 CHANDAN KUMAR
CHHOTTI KABAIYA NAYA BAZAR WARD NO 31  

MUNGER 811311
14.00

1208160023834468 SUBHASH KUMAR JINDAL
19283 STREET NO 4 BIBIWALA ROAD GURU 

TEG BAHADUR NAGAR BATHINDA  BATHINDA 
151001

7.70

1208160024010035
PRASAD SANJAY 

GADEWAR
THODGA RD SARSWATI COLONY AHMADPUR 

AHMADPUR LATUR  LATUR 413515
0.70

1208160024025073 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA
DASHARABAGH NAWABGANJ  BARABANKI 

225001
8.40

1208160024027391 RAHUL MENDIRATTA C-59, GALI N0. 6 MAJLIS PARK .  DELHI 110033 56.70

1208160024099851 BHUPINDER GARG
43 nabha road maharaja yadvindra enclave .  

FATEHGARH SAHIB 147001
210.00

1208160024486071 DIMPAL PRAJAPAT
BAJARI GALI SHAHPURA MOHALLA CHANG 

GATE  BEAWAR 305901
20.30

1208160024507544 GOVIND GOPAL GUPTA
HOUSE NO. 1-5-77  MODIKHANA WAD ANT  

WANT ROAD  JALNA 431203
74.20

1208160024578764 MANISH KUMAR RAY
VILL-BAUR POST AKHTIYARPUR  ROHTAS 

821107
2.80

1208160024608762 PADMABATI BARMAN
DIST TAPAN TAPAN  SOUTH DINAJPUR 

733127
12.60

1208160024713125 PUJA KUMARI
Singtam Nagar Panchayat Chisopani Shanti 

Shanti Nagar Near PWD Colony Singtam Gan  
EAST SIKKIM 737134

21.00

1208160024786756 VIPIN MITTAL
S/O JAGSIDH MITTAL 229 HUDA SECTOR 3 

FATEHBAD  FATEHABAD 125050
49.70

1208160024820792 VIJAYA KUMARI MANDA
4-135 SIMHADRINAGAR VALIMERAKA 

JUTHADA BEHIND VISAKHA DAIRY  
VISAKHAPATNAM 531173

70.70

1208160024909583
MILAN JAYESHBHAI 

CHAUDHARI
0 ANANDPURA GANDHI NAGAR  

GANDHINAGAR 382855
21.00

1208160024972732 DEEPIKA TYAGI
3B-B6 KHOLI VIHAR YAMAHA VIHAR BAROLA 

SEC 49 G B NAGAR NOIDA  NOIDA 201301
14.00

1208160025603244 MAHENDRA JAIN
#2-45,Uriyala  Mangalore Taluk .  DAKSHINA 

KANNADA 574236
24.50



1208160025665656 PRASHANT MOGRA
NEEMUCH MARG BARISADRI   CHITTORGARH 

312403
117.60

1208160025700073 AKSHAY PRAMOD TELI L I G 30 ADARSH NAGAR  VIJAYAPURA 586103 7.00

1208160025809670
JOY KAVUNGAL 
DEVASSYKUTTY

KAVUNGAL HOUSE AARATTUKADAVU 
KOODAPUZHA CHALAKUDI P O  CHALAKUDY 

680307
111.30

1208160025949474 SUNITA PRAVIN JADHAV
C/O D S PATIL AKAR HOUSING SOCIETY LAXMI 

NAGAR LINK ROAD CHINCHWAD LAXMI NA  
PUNE 411033

52.50

1208160026238292
SRIDHAR SUBRAMANIAN 

IYER
1-1-572/403 JAWAHARNAGAR GOLCONDA X 

ROAD  HYDERABAD 500020
35.00

1208160026584169 ABINASH BEHERA
JALESWARPUR KUANPAL JALESWARPUR - 

KUANPAL - JALASARPUR  CUTTACK 754204
21.00

1208160026602284 RAMA KRISHNA YADAV
H NO 132451 RAGHAVENDRA COLONY SHAD 
NAGAR FAROOQNAGAR MAHABUBNAGAR 

TELANGANA HYDERABAD 509216
5.60

1208160026647621 TANMAY SHRIVASTAVA E 6 /83 ARERA COLONY   BHOPAL 462016 10.50

1208160026712969 BRAJAKISHORE SAMAL
S/O-SUDHAKAR SAMAL SARUPADA ATTAPUR  

BALASORE 756045
7.00

1208160026776584 NITISH KUMAR .
TIWARY CHAK NAGWA PATNA PATNA PATNA 

801109
21.70

1208160027268542 ASHISH KUMAR
S/O LATE SAMBHU PRASAD C/O LAXMAN 
PRASAD CHOTIMER CHANT BARA BAZAR 

MADHUBANI  MADHUBANI 847211
22.40

1208160027302764
SONY KANNAMPUZHA 

SEBASTIAN

KANNAMPUZHA HOUSE KAVARAPARAMBU 
ROAD THIRUVANKULAM VILLAGE  

ERNAKULAM 682309
17.50

1208160027349577
VENKATACHALAPATHY 

SRIVATSA
7 IOB COLONY MAHARAJAN NAGAR 

PALAYAMKOTTAI  TIRUNELVELI 627011
7.00

1208160027394981 NAVINSHRI BHANDARI
1-3-100/18 BHIM NAGAR GADWAL  

KARIMNAGAR 509125
2100.00

1208160027482814
KRISHNA PURSHOTTAM 

LADDHA
283 MANGALWAR PETH MADHAVNAGAR 

SANGLI MANGA  SANGLI 416406
70.00

1208160027680496 MANISHA KUMARI
VILL LAGHT PO BARMANA TEHSIL SADAR 

DISTT BILASPUR HP  BILASPUR(HP) 174013
122.50

1208160027703362 KARAN SINGH RAO
91 PRATAPNAGAR COLONY NEW HOSPITAL 

ROAD   DUNGARPUR 314001
280.00

1208160027796321
SHIVRAJ KUMAR 

SARSAMBI

103 SBB ROYAL COCONUT GARDEN LAYOUT 
KODI MAIN ROAD 4TH MAIN ROADAYYAPPA 

NAGAR K R  BENGALURU 560037
9.10

1208160028008623 AJIT UTHAMAN CHETTIAR
RM NO A 7 INDIRA CHAWL DHARAVI CROSS 

RD DHARAVI MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400017
1.40

1208160028199930 SANGEETA KUMARI
23/2 GHULAM JILANI KHAN ROAD TILJALA  

KOLKATA 700039
406.00

1208160028209137 AMIT RANJAN
MERITTRAC SERVICES PVT LTD SY NO 12/5 

4TH FLR KAIKONDARAHALLI VARTHUR HOBLI 
SARJAPURA MAIN ROAD BENGALURU 560035

28.00

1208160028300460
KOTESWARA RAO 

KANADAM
10-3 sangu vari street .  PRAKASAM 523247 0.70

1208160028354688
PRAKASH 

KALIYAMOORTHY

28 MARGOS STREET 2ND LANE ALANDUR EB 
OFFICE  ALANDUR KANCHEEPURAM  

CHENNAI 600016
210.00

1208160028497370 BHUPENDER .
S/O NETRAM YADAV JORIKALAN  GURUGRAM 

122503
2.80

1208160028533283
GOVIND SUNIL 

TOSHNIWAL
HNO 2-12-55 VAZIRABAD POST NANDED  

NANDED 431601
3.50

1208160028644203 INGLE GAUTAM
Village Awadha S/O - Ingle Tulsiram - Village 

Awadha -  BULDHANA 443404
0.70

1208160028771418
INDU CHANDRAPRAKASH 

SINGH

K503 RASHMI RESIDENCY NEW LINK ROAD 
NALASOPARAE SARASWAT BANK  MUMBAI 

401209
14.00



1208160028886628 ROHIT YADAV
255/157 GALI NO 3 SHANTI NAGAR BERI 

WALA BAGH  GURGAON 122001
70.00

1208160029124920 DURGA NITESH AGRAWAL
Flat no 6,Building no 3,jamuna C A Road Near 

AMbedkar chowk  NAGPUR 440008
59.50

1208160029131771 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA
ward n.6,khandelwal mohalla n - 6 - 

khandelwal mohalla - bagar  JHUNJHUNU 
333023

0.70

1208160029277201
KRISHNAKUMAR 

DNYANOBA AMRIT
ROOM NO N/39 CIDCO COLONY SECTOR-4 
AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400708

14.00

1208160029425868 MANJUNATHA NISHAN
#303 Salagame Road Vidhyuth Nagara Dhurga 

Apartment  HASSAN 573201
70.00

1208160029915628 RITESH GUPTA NEW SATTI NEW MAHAL  VARANASI 232101 7.00

1208160030235667
NAMDEO BHAUSAHEB 

DHAWLE
KUMBHARKAR VASTI ROAD MEMANVADI-

MIRVDI   PUNE 412207
70.00

1208160030297270 ANKIT TYAGI
F-200 SPS APARTMENTS PANCHSHEEL PARK 
RAJENDRANAGAR SAHIBABAD  GHAZIABAD 

201005
350.00

1208160030438771 ARTI SANJAY GADEWAR sarswati colony thodga road  LATUR 413515 12.60

1208160030774437 ASHISH .
S/O Brahm Prakash - Kangan Heri South West 

Delhi  WEST DELHI 110071
26.60

1208160030897373 INDU .
auli auli chapra auli - chapra - Methwalia - 

Saran  CHAPRA 841301
140.00

1208160030998232
LAKSHMI KANTH REDDY 

KAROLLA
H.NO 16-89 ALLWYN COLONY PATANCHERU 

MEDAK DT  HYDERABAD 502319
30.10

1208160031196117 KRISHNA PRIYA
Alingal House Master Road Ernakulam 

Vaduthala  ERNAKULAM 682023
3.50

1208160031287673 OJAS SHAH
Shanti Lal Shah Kundan Bhawan Gali Beawa 

Beawar Ajmer  BEAWAR 305901
140.00

1208160031323172 ASMITA VINAYAK KADAM
Masuchiwadi, Taluka- Walwa Near Maruti 

Mandir  SANGLI 415413
98.00

1208160031408091 SNEHA NAINSUKHA
station road aadarsh colony D/O - Vimal 

Nainsukha - station road - D  JHUNJHUNU 
333042

21.00

1208160031576189 UPENDRA .
108 MAU DAUD PUR PUR - Laksariya - Kheri  

LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262701
0.70

1208160031751837 MADAN KUMAR
bharpura road post-dadhiram village-virohiya,  

MIRZAPUR 231001
98.00

1208160031848029 MANISH RANJAN
JANKI BHAWAN DHARMARAICHAK  MUNGER 

811311
35.00

1208160032017237 SRAVANTHI PATIBANDLA
Near NTR Statue Main Road Narasaraopeta 
NTR Statue - Main Road  GUNTUR 522601

56.00

1208160032204367 RAKESH KUMAR
Naya Bazar Court Area Post Lakhisarai Ps 

Infront Of Hasanpur Middle School  MUNGER 
811311

13.30

1208160032217579 NEHA YADAV
317 FAITHFUL GANJ CANTT   KANPUR NAGAR 

208004
752.50

1208160032270842 ISHA VASANT ANCHEKAR
H-2/21,TRILOK CHS LTD,L.T.ROAD,NEW M 

COLONY,BORIVALI WEST.  MUMBAI 400091
14.70

1208160032471643 SOPAN SHANKAR SHINDE
MUKKAM POST WATUNDE TALUKA MULSHI 

KOLAVADE  PUNE 411042
21.00

1208160032555493 KIRTI NITYANAND PRABHU
349 Walawal Revatiwadi   SINDHUDURG 

416524
2.80

1208160032565326 ARGHYA MANDAL
B 4, SABUJAYAN ABASAN, RAMCHANDRAPUR, 

R C THAKURANI  KOLKATA 700104
11.20

1208160032569451 TUSHAR VASANT SALVI
C-404, Central Park Residency Gat No. 37   

PUNE 412105
119.00

1208160032597255
PRIYANKA RAMESH 

KALKUR
11-3 Gopinagar Serilingampally   HYDERABAD 

500019
44.80

1208160032756923
NATHU MANGAL PRASAD 

MISHRA
B - 119 PATEL NAGAR CITY CENTRE  GWALIOR 

474011
140.00

1208160033039419 MAMTA .
, WARD.NO.03  WARD.NO.03 SUNARO KA 

MOHALA  CHURU 331304
2.80



1208160033272748 PRIYAL JAIN SINHAD   RAJSAMAND 313301 2.80

1208160033294850 SACHIN KUMAR S/O: Mangeram   GHAZIABAD 201204 0.70

1208160033488441 NANDKESHWAR SINGH
ward no 3 surajpur surajpur dedri  SURGUJA 

497229
4.90

1208160033497129 KOMAL AGRAWAL
WARD 8 GANESHPURA WARD 8 

GANESHPURA   JHUNJHUNU 333042
0.70

1208160033586333 MEHUL JAIN
, ward n 14  ward n 14 balaji mandir road  

JHALAWAR 326502
21.00

1208160033845578 NIKET VILAS SHELKE
PARNER FATA SHELKE MALA WADE GAVHAN 

PARNER PARNER  AHMEDNAGAR 414302
2.10

1208160033932859
PANATHARA NARAYANAN 

SUMITHRA
Panathara (h)   ERNAKULAM 683580 350.00

1208160034042478
JAYDEEP PRAKASHRAO 

BADWANE
1421 RANGAR GALLI KANDHAR   NANDED 

431714
7.00

1208160034104031 ANIL KUMAR S/O: Tarlok Chand   HAMIRPUR(HP) 176111 112.00

1208160034232575
VENKUMAHANTHI SHIVA 

SRIKANTH
2 5 91 2 ILLISIPURAM P R RAOQUATERS   

PRAKASAM 532001
8.40

1208160034265455
NATARAJAN 

ARULEESWARAN

OLD NO 1/565, NEW NO 12/140 , PG 
APARTME MAMBAKKAM MAIN ROAD  

CHENNAI 600100
231.00

1208160034472804 VISHESH .
50/1 JAGAMOHANADAS WARD TEHSILDISTT 

KATNI  KATNI 483501
35.00

1208160034692717 RAJAT JAISWAL
521 allahabad allahabad kydganj  ALLAHABAD 

211003
4.20

1208160034770069 HARJINDER SINGH
S/O LABH SINGH NAMOL ROAD UBHAWAL 

DISTT-SANGRUR UBHOWAL  SANGRUR 
148001

25.20

1208160035093423
MOHAN BHAGCHAND 

SHRAWAGI
Samarthwadi Samarthwadi Mangalm Watike 

Samor  YAVATMAL 445001
48.30

1208160035122977 RANJUL SHARMA
PLOT D890, FLAT G1 BAHUBALI RESIDENCY 

SIDDHARTH NAGAR  JAIPUR 302017
36.40

1208160035176548 PRAKASH KANWAR ward no.14   JHUNJHUNU 333305 140.00

1208160035356282 MANIK MANDAL
DIHIPARA MAHULA MURSHIDABAD  

MURSHIDABAD 742134
1.40

1208160035820543 ALEENA JAMES
ARAMBANKUDIYIL KOTHAMANGALAM P O  

KOTHAMANGALAM 686691
7.00

1208160035850306 NEHA DHURIA
House No. 14/180 Ram Colony Ram Colony   

SIRSA 125055
32.20

1208160035850591 DAVENDRA KUMAR SETHI 1157 NAI SHIV PURI HAPUR  HAPUR 245101 35.00

1208160035952473
SANJAY RAMCHANDRA 

EKLARKAR

RANATIL MAHADEV MANDIR JAVAL JAMNER 
ROAD BHUSAWAL JALGAON  BHUSAWAL 

425201
3.50

1208160035977521
CHANDRA PRAKASH 

SHARMA

VIP ROAD SKY COACHING INFRONT OF C I S F 
CHECKPOST BILLI MARKUNDI PANARI  

SONBHADRA 231219
10.50

1208160036177074 SANDEEP SAWARKAR
TYPE 4/21 SPECIAL P  AND  T OFFICERS 
ENCLAVE CHAR IMLI  BHOPAL 462016

14.00

1208160036221551
MAKRAND SUDHAKARRAO 

BHAGANAGRE
AT POST KANDHAR TALUKA 684 ABHINAV 

NAGAR KANDHAR  NANDED 431714
7.00

1208160036250437
UPPUGANDLA NODINI 

VENKATA NIDHI
QR 11 C STREET 10 SECTOR 10 BHILAI NAGAR  

DURG 490006
35.00

1208160036494236
RAVINDRAKUMAR 
POPATLAL MUNOT

Sanskruti Building Flat No 206,A Wing Ch 
Near IDBI Bank  PUNE 411019

16.10

1208160036520303 PARTH SATISH KUNTE
5, Girnar Co-Op Hsg Society Bijlinagar, near 

ganesh temple  PUNE 411033
7.00

1208160036872281 HEMANT SHARMA
339, mo. chah pappu kedal ganj  ALWAR 

301001
3.50

1208160036884656 ROHAN ALBERT SEQUEIRA
D-316, Radhakunj CHS Anand Nagar, Vasai 

Near Ravi Hospital  MUMBAI 401202
7.00



1208160036950623 JESURAJ CHRISTO GENIFER
NO 157 AATHUR AATHUR CHETTIYAPATTI 

POST  DINDIGUL 624302
21.70

1208160036960338 KOMAN KUMAR GURRAM
5 287 1 2NDWARD CHILAKALURIPET 

MVNARAYANAPURAM H O PURUSHOTHA 
PATNAM  GUNTUR 522616

7.00

1208160037265641 ANUSUIYA DEVANGAN
HOUSE NO-206 JAWARA CHOWK, NILJA POST-

SARAGAON, DIST-  RAIPUR 493225
3.50

1208160037278509
SHANKAR HANUMANT 

YADAV

10/603 ANAND VIHAR KHAREGAON 
KHAREGAON NEAR RAILWAY PHATAK  THANE 

400605
350.00

1208160064318948 SUDHEESH SURENDRAN
Kadackathara Pazhanjiyil, Kayamkulam Sou 

Pullikanakku P O  ALAPPUZHA 690537
5.60

1208160064384606 MOSIHUR RAHMAN Birbhum DANTURA  BIRBHUM 731221 3.50

1208160064450417
CHAKRANTAM VENKATA 

RAMANA
13/458-A, MYDUKURU SARVAYA PALLI ROAD 

MY   KADAPA 516172
56.00

1208160064589441 ABHISHEK .
Plot Number 13, swastik nagar sedam Road 

Near laxmi temple  GULBARGA 585105
1.40

1208160064947793
DURGARAO 

CHILAKALAPALLI

FLAT NO 501- ALAKANANDA APARTMENTS 
KODAV NEAR ANDRA BANK  WEST GODAVARI 

534201
0.70

1208160064988021
VENKATESH KISAN 

CHAVAN
plot 10 gut 105 dnyaneshwar nagar, satar   

AURANGABAD(MH) 431002
0.70

1208160065371096
NATARAJ SHENOY 

MANGALORE
# 4-643 Akshaya House, Puttur Taluk Yelm 

Puttur Kasaab  DAKSHINA KANNADA 574201
3.50

1208160065408942 NITIN SAXENA
67/120, lal kuwa bambey wali gali lal ku   

LUCKNOW 226001
70.00

1208160065788521 SUMIT YADAV
S/O: Gauri Shankar Yadav sendurkha  SIWAN 

841406
0.70

1208160065869672
RAVIKUMAR 

NIRMALKUMAR VIJAYKAR

A 205 RATNAM APT OPP MOTERA LAKE 
MOTERA AHMADABAD CITY MOTERA 
AHMADABAD  AHMEDABAD 380005

0.70

1208160066134304 SUJIT KUMAR SHARMA
S/O MADAN SHARMA, MATHIA, WARD, 12, 

P\\\ MATHIA, MATHIA,, WEST CHAMPARAN, , 
BIHAR  WEST CHAMPARAN 845453

0.70

1208160066150069
SIDDHANT SHAILESH 

WAIKAR
B/103 VIKAS PALMS DR AMBEDKAR ROAD   

THANE 400601
12.60

1208160066181205
NEERAJ SANJAY 

NIMBALKAR

11/12,SUPRIM PLAZA LAXMINAGAR 
,PHALTAN ,SATARA ,MAHARASHTRA  SATARA 

415523
4.20

1208160066287514 PARAMJIT KUMAR YADAV
12/44, Mandi Mullanpur 5 Mandi Mullanpur   

LUDHIANA 141101
1.40

1208160066671970 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA main market   KARAULI 322213 7.00

1208160066771587 LORETTA POWATH
5/20, VAIKUNTH MARY ROAD BANDARA  

SOUTH BENGALURU 560076
4200.00

1208160067716771
CHIRAG ASHOKBHAI 

THUMMAR
32, mota Varachha Khodal Chhay Row-House 

Varachha Setelight Road  SURAT 395006
1.40

1208160068069954 BARIKAR MANOJ KUMAR
#101 1stward 2ndcross kabbera oni   BELLARY 

583121
3.50

1208160068122796 RITHVIK CHANDAN
A2-801, Arekere MICO Layout South City A 

Layout L and T South City  SOUTH 
BENGALURU 560076

12.60

1208160068603748 DINESH KUMAR
10578/59,, Motia Khan Gali No.-2, Motia 

Khan Motia Khan  NEW DELHI 110055
28.00

1208160068615975 RISHI GUPTA
ward number 4 dakshin darwaja, purani ba   

SATNA 485771
0.70

1208160068626436 BORJ JOHN CARVALHO

894,BETHEL, BHAGOT WADI, MERCES VASAI 
WE WADI, MERCES VASAI WEST BHAGOT 

WADI, MER WEST BHAGOT WADI, MERCES 
VASAI WEST PALGHAR 401201

161.00

1208160069432817 ANUJ DIMRI
268/7, Karelibag Vaikunth Society 2 Kare New 

VIP Road  VADODARA 390022
56.00



1208160069564217 BALJIT SINGH S/O Tarsem Lal   JALANDHAR 144806 2.80

1208160069805100 AMITA ARORA
551K 42A MADHUBAN NAGAR ALAMBAG 
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH  LUCKNOW 

226005
3.50

1208160069936493
PRANIT VISHVANATH 

JADHAV
188, AT.POST. PANHALEKAZI JAMBULKOND 

TAL DAPOLI, DAPOLI  RATNAGIRI 415712
7.00

1208160070289511 ADITYA NAVYA SHUKLA
Flat no 1 sudha verma rakesh verma, sigr 

nirala nagar sigra near rakesh junior hi sigra 
VARANASI 221010

0.70

1208160071415087 VIJAYALAKSHMI NEELAM 104/6 narasaramaiah palli   KADAPA 516003 245.00

1208160071681847 DARSHAN SINGH
S/o bat singh Devi wala road tower stree   

FAZILKA 151204
70.00

1208160072016667 RANJANA THIRANI
W III/3 , M G MARG SADAR POLICE STATION   

GANGTOK 737101
105.00

1208160072052408 REKHA JAIN
1779, Jethiyon Ki Gali Maniharon Ka Rast   

JAIPUR 302003
17.50

1208160072254479
KOTHAMACHU 

SREENIVASULU YESWANTH

S/O K C SRINIVASULU, 6-177, BAZAR STREET 
BAIREDDYPALLI CHITTOOR CHITTOOR 

ANDHRA P  CHITTOOR 517415
39.90

1208160072362698 ROHIN SAVIO PINTO
H No 654 Mons G Rebello Road Near Holy S   

MARGAO 403601
5239.50

1208160073150158
SUBHAS TIPPANNAVAR 

BILWA
NO 120 3RD CROSS BDA LAYOUT KASTURI 

NAGA   BENGALURU 560043
12.60

1208160073152685 TEJASWINI MUTYALA
1-67 NELAPARTHIPADU 

RAMACHANDRAPURAM   EAST GODAVARI 
533262

70.00

1208160073391851 SHUBHAM SUNIL NAIK

S/O: SUNIL NAIK, B/703,BUILDING, NO.54,H 
CO.HO.SOCIETY, NEAR, PANT NAGAR POST 

OFF GHATKOPAR, EAST, MUMBAI, MUMBAI, , 
MAHAR MUMBAI 400075

28.00

1208160073392836 PINKY AGRAWAL
, station road station road station road   

BEGUSARAI 851133
126.00

1208160073476181
DIPAK HIRALAL 

BRAHMANE

CHANDAN SOCI F NO-03 282/75 NEAR 
SHIVAJI TANAJI NAGAR CHINCHWADGAON  

PUNE 411033
3.50

1208160073505963 SAJAL SINGH
S/O MANOJ SINGH 467 PANDARIYA ROAD 

PANI AMBEDKAR WARD WARD 13  MUNGELI 
495334

0.70

1208160073599565 SHREYANSH SHARMA
133, jaipur vatika stationers ke piche j road 

sodala jaipur  JAIPUR 302006
11.90

1208160073727436 RAHUL BHASKAR VICHARE

A-2/104 CHAVANDAI TOWER, PARSIK 
NAGAR,KH MUMBAI PUNE ROAD PARSIK 

NAGAR,KHAREGAON PARSIK 
NAGAR,KHAREGAON THANE 400605

56.00

1208160073872438 PALANISAMY NALLSIVAM

2 32 PARAMATHIVELUR TALUK KUDI STREET 
PARAMATHIVELUR TALUK ZAMINELAMPALLI-
POST PARAMATHIVELUR-TALUK NAMAKKAL 

637210

15.40

1208160074151522
ROHIT BHANUDAS 

KULKARNI
S/O BHANUDAS KULKARNI, NEAR Dat Mandir,   

LATUR 413513
12.60

1208160074886332 ASHUTOSH DAS
A-4, Maneja Shivalay Tenaments Maneja Ne 

Bhavan Maneja  VADODARA 390013
3.50

1208160075710746 SUBHITA DEVI
300 Dotasar Ka Bas,, Pabana Pabana Paban   

JHUJHUNU 333705
0.70

1208160075892981 AKASH RAJPUT
104 village mangail avtara teh akhnoor   

JAMMU 181203
19.60

1208160076900644 PREMAN ERANKANDY
Vazhayil Veedu (NivedyamPilanhi   KANNUR 

670622
40.60

1208160077979854 ASHOK KUMAR GORWANI
A-23pawan puri pawan puri karni nagar pa   

BIKANER 334001
70.70

1208160078276643 SUDHIR KUMAR
house no11/870kanganpur road gali no5shi 
nagar kanganpur road kanganpur road kang  

SIRSA 125055
0.70



1208160078400260
SHAILESH NARAYAN 

SHARMA

S/OSUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA51/1/A/13RABINDRA S 

BALLY[MHOWRAHWEST BENGAL711204  
HOWRAH 711204

12.60

1208160078996035
SWAPNIL NARAYAN 

PHODASE

07 CREADO SUTAR PAKHADISAHAR VILLAGE 
VIL EAST NEAR SAI HANUMAN TEMPLE 

SAHAR VILLA PARLE EAST SAHAR VILLAGE 
VILLE PARLE EAS MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400099

17.50

1208160079206344 DEBI PRASAD PANDA MUNIGUDA   RAYAGADA 765020 1.40

1208160079486150
VAISHALI RUPESH 

WAGHMARE
25B JARI MARI MANDIR ALIMGHAR THANE   

THANE 421302
7.70

1208160079745999 THAYYIL RAJAN SURAJ

THAYYIL HOUSE KUZHIKKATTUSSERY NEAR 
THAY THAZHEKKAD THRISSUR 

KUZHIKKATTUSSERY NEA CHURCH THRISSUR 
680697

7.00

1208160079966696 RAKESH KUMAR
H No 153 Khairkan Kherekan 151 Sirsa   SIRSA 

125077
35.00

1208160080859664 PRIYANSHU LAL
OPPOSITE HOPITALBLOCK ROAD WARD NO 

2TAKH TAKHATPUR  MUNGELI 495330
0.70

1208160083025435 ABHISHEK AGARWAL
16-11-405/63Moosaram Bagh S B I Colony M 

Bagh Moosaram Bagh Moosaram Bagh  
HYDERABAD 500036

0.70

1208180000113363
DHANANJAYA 

MALLIKARJUNA
NO 9 A STEET ILLPATHOPE ULSOOR  

BANGALORE 560008
0.70

1208180000169039 RITESH JAISWAL
A 30 BACK SIDE OF NATHU SWEETS GURU 
NANAK PURE LAXMI NAGAR EAST DELHI 

DELHI 110092
70.00

1208180000272017 JANARDAN D RAJYAGURU
C 789 KALIYABID NEAR RAMNAGAR 

BHAVNAGAR TAKHTESHWAR GARIADHAR 
KALIYABID BHAVNAGAR 364002

80.50

1208180000287570
VACHHANI KETAN 

MANSUKHLAL

A 603 RUDRAX APPARTMENT AMIN MARG 
SHREE COLONY ROAD SAU UNI AREA KOTDA 

SANGANI RAJKOT 360005
2.10

1208180000299487 BOSKIE MAHIPAL
AK 23 11TH MAIN ROAD SHANTHI COLONY 

ANNANAGAR WEST CHENNAI 600040
140.00

1208180000368514 NILESH HIRALAL PATEL
PLOT NO 11 GAHIYA VIHAR RD MADHUBAN 

HOUSE AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 431001
14.00

1208180000370462 SUJIT PRAKASH DOSHI
503 JARVARI SOCIETY, D 5 FLRPIMPLE SAUDA 

GAR, NEAR KUNAL ICON PUNE 411027
49.00

1208180000515495
Vivek Siddheshwar 

Phutane

HOUSE NO T 2,662,SHRIRAM NIWAS, 
BHAGIRATHI HSG SOCIETY,RUPEENAGAR OPP 

PUNE 412114
2.10

1208160037373155
GAJANAN SANGAMNATH 

KOTTAWAR
prathmesh, rajsarthi society  rajsarthi   

NANDED 431804
35.00

1208160037639152 KANIKA SAHU
GH-9/336, PASCHIM VIHAR MTNL 
OFFICE,SUND   NEW DELHI 110087

12.60

1208160037723316
DINESHKUMAR 

RAMASAMY
14/223 KALLAKULAM PATAKARAN PALAYAM  

ERODE 638057
105.00

1208160037777187 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
PATEL BHAWAN  DHRUV ROAD BILLI GAJRAJ 

NAGAR  SONBHADRA 231219
140.00

1208160037810071 AMEY RAMESH KULKARNI
Keshav Raj Vetal Tahsil Road At Post Tq   

AKOLA 444101
140.00

1208160038066649 MANOJ BANSILAL RATHOD
SHRIMAGAR COLANY BASMAT HINGOL I .  

JALNA 431512
14.00

1208160038101321 GAURAV VINOD AGARWAL
351 SHUKRAWAR PETH NR GADIKHANA  

PUNE 411002
0.70

1208160038472770
PARAMASHIVAM SATISH 

KUMAR
#132-A 3RD CROSS 2ND MAINROAD PRAKASH 

NAGAR, SR  BENGALURU 560021
2.10

1208160038687280 DINESH SHRINIWAS JOSHI
FLAT NO 2 PLOT NO 282/81 TANAJI NAGAR 
CHINCHWAD TANAJI NAGAR CHINCHWAD 

NEAR SHIVAJI UDAY MANDAL PUNE 411033
3.50



1208160038751909 RAJIV RANJAN
S/O SRI SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD UPPER SHIV 

PURI KANKE RAOD  RANCHI 834008
8.40

1208160038850769
BALAGOPAL 

INDUCHOODAN

Kodisheril, Cherthala Panavally p o Cher Near 
Nalpathenneerswaram temple  ALAPPUZHA 

688526
1.40

1208160038950491 BHARGAV KANTILAL DESAI
krushnashray,block no.220, timbavadi, ti 

dipanjali-1,  JUNAGADH 362001
14.00

1208160039009682
SIMRAN JEET SINGH 

BAGGA
293 hayatganj hayatganj   AMBEDKAR NAGAR 

224190
7.00

1208160039060741 HARI PAL
S/O MANOHAR LAL WARD NO 02 PNAOST 

OFFICE LAMLEHRI  UNA 174303
0.70

1208160039129811 MANOJ KUMAR
S/O Kamaleshari Yadav Ward No 07 Jadia 

Middle School Jadia Supaul  SUPAUL 852214
94.50

1208160039168982 MOHD RIYAZ
H. NO. 474 NEAR BAD WALA MASJID JEEWAN 
N GOUNCHHI AHMADPUR(62) BALLABGARH 

FARIDAB  FARIDABAD 121004
3.50

1208160039431984
HEMASUNDARA BALA 

KRISHNA RAO 
MUKKAMALA

11-2-167 jangareddygudem 
jangareddygudem aswarao peta road  WEST 

GODAVARI 534447
217.70

1208160039543781 GLADSON SOMALAL
KLM PO BOX 348 AL KHOBAR AL KHOBAR AL 

KHOBAR 31952
826.00

1208160054407482
MURLIDHAR GHANSHYAM 

JAMBHALE
NEAR VITTHAL RUKMINI MANDIR 

JAMBHULWADI GAON KATRAJ  PUNE 411046
14.00

1208160054517014
ELLURU MOHAN 

GAYATHRI

#785/786, Gokula 1st Stage,1st Phase,Mat 
Near Chowdeshwari Temple  BENGALURU 

560054
280.70

1208160054987118
KURAPATI BHARATH 

KUMAR

HOUSE NUMBER 2-38, MAIN VEEDHI, 
MACHARAJPALLE MECHARAJPALLI 

WARANGAL NEL  MAHABUBABAD 506368
46.90

1208160055077170 KIRTI RAJESH JAIN 192/194A Pankhidaki   JALGAON 425401 0.70

1208160055090787 VIJAY ZANAK SHINDE
, AT RAJGAON PO UKALIPEN  TA DIST 

WASHIM   WASHIM 444505
32.90

1208160055560294
GOVINDARAJAN 

SRINIVASAN

4 19 17 LAKSHMI NAGAR PHASE 2 
DAMMAIGUDA NAGARAM  RANGA REDDY 

500083
35.00

1208160055561775 SHUBHAM TYAGI
229, Village-Dabana  Village-Dabana   

GHAZIABAD 201206
35.00

1208160056380384 ARNAB MONDAL
32/10 P.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD   NORTH 24 

PARGANAS 700116
7.00

1208160056452851 NIDHI .
W/O RAJEEV DULAR S/O RAM SINGH 

CHOUDHARY 2 CROSS NEW COLO  
JHUNJHUNU 333031

42.00

1208160056676256 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH
B 118 NANHEY PARK UTTAM NAGAR P K 

DAIRY  WEST DELHI 110059
3.50

1208160057097025 ANKIT KUMAR
, dhaani burdakan  dhaani burdakan   

JHUNJHUNU 331026
17.50

1208160057104470 REUEL DONALD LOBO
#1-136B R K Villa Ballur Padav   MANGALORE 

574199
2.10

1208160057213178 MANMOHAN PRASAD
, KALI MANDIR ROAD ABADGANJ WARD N0 

24   PALAMU 822101
374.50

1208160057243173 SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA
ward no.09 Muslim para Gram Satpata  

SURGUJA 497226
35.00

1208160057605825 KRISHNA KUMAR VERMA
201, PURANI KOTWALI ASIFGANJ   

AZAMGARH 276001
70.00

1208160057635704 DIVYA RAJ KHATRI
52, ANAND NAGAR GALI NO 3  BURHANPUR 

450001
35.00

1208160058055712
KISHOR RAVINDRA 

SAINDANE
EM67/03 A/P DEEPNAGAR TAL-BHUSAWAL  

JALGAON 425307
0.70

1208160058108198 SHASHANK SHARMA
1577, Joshi Mohalla Garha Purawa Bhedagh   

JABALPUR 482001
0.70

1208160058235921
SREEKUMAR VASUDEV 

ERATHU
Chempakasseril Thekkemuri   KOLLAM 

691502
70.00



1208160058254921 AJAY KUMAR RAWAT
, Village mura Post husepur nand  Villag   

SIWAN 841406
35.00

1208160058339925 JITENDRA DINKAR PATIL
MEHU PARULA JALGAON JALGOAN  JALGAON 

425111
14.00

1208160058591802 SUMAN MISHRA
K-123, yashoda Nagar near bajrang chaura   

KANPUR 208011
7.70

1208160058611828
SAIFUDHEEN MAPPILATTU 

SALIH
MAPPILATTU POOCHAKKAL POOCHAKKAL P O 
CHERTHALA PANAVALLY  ALAPPUZHA 688526

0.70

1208160059003555 RAJA SHARMA
S/O: Anil Sharma   GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 

203207
22.40

1208160060118021
HARPREET SINGH 

DHALIWAL
PURANA PATTI   MOGA 142055 751.80

1208160060285742 VIKAS KUMAR C/O: Ranveer Singh   JHUNJHUNU 333707 22.40

1208160060302372 RANJIT SINGH BISHT
MATHAROUN PATALI GARUR BAGESHWAR  

BAGESHWAR 263641
1.40

1208160060323540 AASTHA .
737/7, kurukshetra patel nagar kurukshet 

thanesar  KURUKSHETRA 136118
28.00

1208160060545714 PRIYANKA GUPTA
, tahsil naigarhi thana naigarhi  tahsil village 
paharkha post bharigawan  REWA 486341

21.00

1208160060972425 RADHIKA AGARWAL
, Mohlla Holiwala near saraswati shishu   

AMROHA 244241
88.20

1208160061212102 NAGARAJ SHREE LAKSHMI
No 6, Gokula Layout Varthur Balagere Roa 

Behind Lakefield Homes Apartment  
BENGALURU 560087

1.40

1208160061219486 AARTI MADAN PATALE
Near School Of Schoolors Sharada Nagar 

Hingna Road Akola  AKOLA 444001
7.00

1208160062078546 DHARMESH VALWALA
flat no-14, adajan poonam flats adajan opp 

bhumi complex  SURAT 395009
70.00

1208160062904190
BERNADETTE DOUGLAS 

MENEZES

FLAT NO 302 LORDS RESIDENCY PLOT NO 66 
NR CIDCO GARDEN SECTOR 10 NEW  

RAIGARH 410206
1.40

1208160063308216 SANDEEP KAUR D/O: Hartej Singh   PATIALA 147201 315.00

1208160063489405
ABDUL SHAHID PEER 

MUHAMMED
Mohammed Manzil, Punalur Mussawari 

Kunnu   KOLLAM 691332
0.70

1208160063562261 PRATIK SUDAM SAWANT
Swapnapurti, S. No. 79/2/2, Abhiyanta Co   

PUNE 411017
0.70

IN30302861379596 ASHWANI KUMAR PANDEY
BAHELIYA BHUJAULI BAZAR KUSHINAGAR  

,KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 274802
0.70

IN30302861389781 LAXMAN RAJ JANAPATLA
H NO 260 LAXMI NILAYAM MAIN ROAD MODI 

KONDA WARANGAL ,WARANGAL ANDHRA 
PRADESH,INDIA 506142

0.70

IN30302863074272 NEHA  ROY
VILL DAKSHIN MOHANPUR PART TOWN FLR 

VI PS SONAI SUB DIVN DIST CACHAR ,SILCHAR 
ASSAM,INDIA 788119

7.00

IN30302864266498 SEEMA  AGARWAL
95 ASHOK COLONY SUNGARI BHATNAGAR 

DENTAL CLINIC ,PILIBHIT UTTAR 
PRADESH,INDIA 262001

56.00

IN30302865354547
ASHISH SHANTARAM 

WARANGE

233 DHOPATEVADI KONDYE TARE RAJAPUR 
TAL RAJAPUR DIST RATNAGIRI NR GANESH 
MANDIR,RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 

416702

0.70

IN30302865701302 TARUN  AGGARWAL
11/2 A ASHIRWAD ENCLAVE DEHRADUN  

,DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND,INDIA 248001
1.40

IN30302866158743 RAJESH KRISHNAN R
RAJESH BHAVANAM MANAKKARA 

SASTHAMKOTTA  PALLISSERICKAL ,KOLLAM 
KERALA,INDIA 690521

0.70

IN30302867297360 BRIJESH
D 101 HARI NAGAR EXT JAITPUR SOUTH 
DELHI GURDWARA ,DELHI DELHI,INDIA 

110044
4.90

IN30302867393425
REET MOHINDER SINGH 

SEKHON
11 E HIRA NAGAR PATIALA  ,PATIALA 

PUNJAB,INDIA 147001
1.40



IN30302868345716 S  MEIYAPPAN
3A AYODHYA APARTMENTS 84 RADHANAGAR 

MAIN ROAD CHROMEPET ,CHENNAI 
TAMILNADU,INDIA 600044

140.00

IN30302868380507
VENKATESWA RA RAO  

TIRUVEEDHULA

H  NO  7  587 NEW BANK COLONY GUPTA 
GARI STREET ,MANGALAGIRI ANDHRA 

PRADESH,INDIA 522503
70.00

IN30302868451526 DURGESH VISHNU PADOLE
A502,WALLFORT ENCLAVE 2,PACHPEDHI 

NAKA, NEAR RAM KRISHNA CARE HOSIPTAL 
,RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH,INDIA 492001

175.00

IN30302869262593 DEBASIS  SAHOO
S/O SANATAN SAHOO KUNJAKANTA 

DHENKANAL SADAR BACK SIDE OFINCOME 
TAX DHENKANAL ORISSA INDIA 759001

53.90

IN30302869356324 NIKHIL  JAISWAL
471 VILL POST BABURI  CHANDAULI BABURI   

CHANDAULI ,CHANDAULI UTTAR 
PRADESH,INDIA 232102

0.70

IN30302869435645
SHETH POONAMBEN 

KALPESHBHAI

452 JALARAMNAGAR GUJRAT HOUSING 
BOARD AMROLI CHORASI AMROLI CHORASI 

,SURAT GUJARAT,INDIA 394107
0.70

IN30302869798665 PRIYANKA  PANDEY
BALDAV GANJ WARD 19 KARWI  

,CHITRAKOOT UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 210205
331.10

IN30302870213036 P  SANTOSH
179 1 SY NO 25 2 A G 3 1ST FLOOR JIGANI 

HOBLI ANEKAL TALUK ,BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA,INDIA 560099

14.00

IN30302871533008
GAUTAM GANAPATHY 
NAYADA CHINNAPPA

68 3RD A CROSS A SECTOR AMRUTHNAGAR 
SAHAKARNAGAR POST ,BANGALORE 

KARNATAKA,INDIA 560092
0.70

IN30302872249288 VENKATAPPA
110 1 THOTADAGUDDAHALLI NAGASANDRA 

ANJANEYA TEMPLE ROAD ,BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA,INDIA 560073

0.70

IN30302873050582
PARTH MAHESHBHAI 

PIPALIYA
35 A BANK COLONY CHITRA  ,BHAVNAGAR 

GUJARAT,INDIA 364004
0.70

IN30302873392455
SIDDHANT ASHOK 

SAWARDEKAR

703 LAXMI POOJA APT A WING 7TH FLR FLR J 
R BORICHA MARG JACOB B CIRCLE MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400011
0.70

IN30302873759906
SANJANA DHANRAJ 

DESALE

422 WAMAN VILLA DESALE PADA DESALE 
PADA RD DOMBIVALI E NILAJE BHOPAR 
KALYAN,THANE MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 

421204

3.50

IN30302874127509 AJAY KUMAR TIWARI
BHARTPURI KARWI CHITRAKUT  ,CHITRAKOOT 

UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 210205
0.70

IN30302874332784
RAVINDRA PRAKASH 

KADAM

439 SURYA DARSHAN 6 FLR JAYMAHARASTRA 
NGR BORIVLI E NR TATA P HOUSE,MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 400066
0.70

IN30302875616879 HASINA  BIBI ABDUL RAHIM KHAN
ABDUL NASEEM 

KHAN

W O ABDUL RAHIM KHAN Q NO 110L 5 ROAD 
NO 3 B H AREA KADMA CENTRE FOR 

FAMILY,JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND,INDIA 
831005

1.40

IN30302875724801 GANPAT NARAYAN SABLE
AT  POST  LIHA KHEDI ,SILLOD ,AURANGABAD 

,MAHARASHTRA ,AURANGABAD_MAH 
MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 431112

1.40

IN30302881664425 APPUKUTTAN  T
PANCHAVADI NEAR VETENARY HOSPITAL 

NEMMARA KANIMANGALAM 
NEMMARA,PALAKKAD KERALA,INDIA 678508

101.50

IN30302882349706
KULESHWAR PRASAD 

VERMA

SO  DEO SINGH VERMA ,130 ,KHARORA 
,KHARORA  NP  ,RAIPUR ,CHHATTISGARH 
,493225,RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH,INDIA 

493225

1.40

IN30302882566213 FELIX LUCIANO DSOUZA

S/O  ANNIE DSOUZA ,SION TROMBAY ROAD 
,D 15 BARC COLONY ,MANKHURD MANDALA 

,MUMBAI,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 
400088

70.00



IN30302882583216
DODIA HIRENBHAI 

VAJUBHAI

MODELTOWN REGENCY ,B 1,1202 ,NEAR 
PATIDAR SAMAJ ,SAROLI ,SAROLI ,SURAT 

GUJARAT,INDIA 395010
0.70

IN30302882611099 JYOTI  KUMARI
D/O LALAN PRASAD SINGH ,SHASTRI NAGAR 

,H N 81/96 ,PORWE GRID ,PATNA ,PATNA 
BIHAR,INDIA 800023

70.00

IN30302883082384 VINOD  KUMAR
S/O GULAB SINGH ,AGRA ,134 ,AGRA ,AGRA 

,UTTAR PRADESH ,282001 ,AGRA UTTAR 
PRADESH,INDIA 282001

140.00

IN30302883108483 HARVINDER SINGH KANG
S O  BALVINDAR SINGH KANG ,AZAD GAS 

AGENCY ,VADI PLOT ,PORBANDAR 
,PORBANDAR GUJARAT,INDIA 360575

35.00

IN30302883769699
SIVANPILLAI 

ANANTHAPADMANABHAN 
PILLAI

S O  ANANTHAPADMANABHAN PILLAI  419 
VELLALAR WEST STREET  KRISHNANCOIL 

,KANYAKUMARI TAMILNADU,INDIA 629001
2.10

IN30302884105439 ARPITA  DAS

D/O  AMAL DAS ,SHARAPUL ,SARAPUL 
,NORTH 24 PARGANAS ,WEST BENGAL 

,NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL,INDIA 
743286

7.00

IN30302884684900 KUMAR V S
S O  SUBRAMANIAN ,3 312 ,AVATHIPALAYAM 

,PALLIPALAYAM ,NAMAKKAL 
TAMILNADU,INDIA 638008

0.70

IN30302884922570 ANAND  RAJAPANDIYAN

S O,RAJAPANDIYAN ,5 23 
,UTHANDANKUDIERUPPU ,PUTHALAM 

,KANNAMANGALAM TAMILNADU,INDIA 
629602

3.50

IN30302885040573 M  MADHU
S O M K MOHANDAS NAVARANG 

THIRUVANNUR TIRUVANNUR NADA 
,KOZHIKODE KERALA,INDIA 673029

4.20

IN30302885167059 MEGHNA  BASU

W O PARTHA BASU ,FLAT NO G F 06, SOORYA 
SPLANDAR APARTMENT ,5TH A 

CROSS,,BENGALURU KARNATAKA,INDIA 
560016

28.00

IN30302886093136 REKHA  RANI
A 4 2ND FLOOR  ASHOKA ENCLAVE PART 2 

SECTOR 37 AMARNAGAR AMARNAGAR 
,FARIDABAD HARYANA,INDIA 121003

1050.00

IN30302886375035 SUMA  K

NO 536 8TH MAIN ROAD 58TH CROSS 
KUMARASWAMY LAYOUT BANGALORE 

SOUTH J P,BANGALORE KARNATAKA,INDIA 
560078

0.70

IN30302886418436 BADRI PRASAD JAT
S O SHANKER LAL JAT ,SINGOD KHURD 

,JAIPUR ,RAJASTHAN ,JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN,INDIA 303803

1.40

IN30302886521999
NAMDEV DATTATRAY 

KALALE

FLAT NO 8 SHIHARI APT ,GANDHI PETH 
,CHINCHWAD ,PUNE CITY ,PUNE ,PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 411033
1.40

IN30302887113422
SHAMANNA  

SURYANARAYANA
1788 18TH A MAIN II PHASE J P  NAGAR  
,BANGALORE KARNATAKA,INDIA 560078

7.00

IN30302889710428 VIVEK KUMAR PAL

ROOM NO 5 SHREE GANESH KRUPA CHAWL 
DARGAH ROAD NEAR SHANKAR MANDIR 
MUMBRA,THANE MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 

400612

3.50

IN30302890102753 PRITHVIRAJ  KHILERI
S O  SARDARA RAM KHILERI  NAYA BASS 

ABASAR  CHURU RAJASTHAN ,CHURU 
RAJASTHAN,INDIA 331505

0.70

IN30302890115918 GOVIND KUMAR YADAV

S O  NEBU LAL YADAV ,WARD NO 10 INDARA 
NAGAR,MAHARAJGANJ ,UTTAR 

PRADESH,MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR 
PRADESH,INDIA 273303

0.70

IN30302890210268
MUKESH KUMAR 

GIJAWARA

S O TOTA RAM ,NEW COLONY ADARSH 
NAGAR NASIRABAD ROAD ,AJMER ,AJMER 

,AJMER RAJASTHAN,INDIA 305001
0.70

IN30302890301814
BHAVYESH JAYENDRABHAI 

BUCH

BHAVYESH JAYENDRABHAI BUCH 93 
SATYANARAYAN NAGAR ,ANJAR 

GUJARAT,INDIA 370110
7.00



IN30302890333548 AMBIKAPATHI  N
S O  NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN ,WARD  , D NO 

101 10, ,NORTH STREET ,THENI 
TAMILNADU,INDIA 625513

17.50

IN30302891168870 PANCHANAN  RAY
KOLABIRA JHARSUGUDA  ,JHARSUGUDA 

ODISHA,INDIA 768212
4.20

IN30302891207726 AARZOO  GOYAL
W O  ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL ,138 ,WARD NO 

15 ,PRANCHI ROAD PEHOWA ,PEHOWA 
,KURUKSHETRA HARYANA,INDIA 136128

7.00

IN30302891593060 AZIZ  AHAMAD

S O NISAR AHAMAD ,109 ,LEDUWA 
MAHUWAA ,BAKHIRA URF BAG NAGAR ,SANT 

KABIR,SANT KABIR NAGAR UTTAR 
PRADESH,INDIA 272199

8.40

IN30302891966778 HEMANGA  BARO
C O  SANTI BARO ,VILL  PARBAHUHABI ,PO  

BHERGAON ,KHOIRABARI ,UDALGURI 
,ASSAM,UDALGURI ASSAM,INDIA 784522

1.40

IN30302892668241 ANIRBAN  SARMA
C O  PRASANTA KUMAR SARMA ,DUBAPARA 

,GOALPARA ,ASSAM ,GOALPARA 
ASSAM,INDIA 783101

8.40

IN30307710075799 SATISH BOLLINA
D NO 32 13 53 17 B2 KVR COMPLEX OPP 
MODREN FOODS VIJAYAWADA KRISHNA 

ANDHRA PRADESH 520010
350.00

IN30307710361555 SURESH KUMAR P S

NO 7 LAKSHMI NILAYAM M MUNISWA 
MAPPA RD R D PALAYA KAMMANAHALLI 

MAIN ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA 
560033

7.00

IN30307710636338 VANKADARA GURU NIKHIL
D NO 11 202 A MOKSHAGUNDAM STREET 

PRODDATUR CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH 
516360

0.70

IN30307710693078 SUNANDA B
BEHIND P L D BANK RAGHAVENDRA 

BADAAVANE SORAB SHIMOGA 577429
10.50

IN30307710770657
CHANDRASHEKAR 

KOTHARY

9-50 KUKKATTE SITE KUKKATTE POST 
MOGARU DAKSHINA KANNADA MANGALORE 

574144
7.00

IN30311610156480 AVINASH KUNDALSA JAIN
302 SHRIKRISHNAM APPT DAGA LAYOUT N A 

ROAD NAGPUR 440010
10.50

IN30311610221013 SMITA SUGATHAN
B-55 4TH X ANUGRAHA OPP KRISTAL CITRINE 

APARTMENTS R M NAGAR KODIGEHALLI 
BANGALORE 560048

140.00

IN30311610238318
CHANDRAKANT SHIVAL 

SHAH
11 C SWEET LOM SOCIETY MANEK BAG  

AHMEDABAD 380015
70.00

IN30311610576854
ARATI MANAS 
CHOUDHURY

50/2/1 NANAI BAUG B T KAWADE ROAD 
MUDHWA PUNE 411036

35.00

IN30311610654858 DEEPA
DEEPAM KP X1/647 PEROOR KADA P O 

TRIVANDRUM 695005
17.50

IN30311610676514 SAKTHIVEL V

NO 3S1 OVAI THIRUNAGAR 5TH STREET 
LAKSHMI HOMES WARD 65 VILLIVAKKAM 
NORTH VIRUGAMPAKKAM THIRUVALLUR 

600072

3.50

IN30311610744844
KRISHNA KISHORE 

KOTHIYAL
GOVT INTER COLLEGE DUNGIDHAR NEW 

TEHRI GARHWAL GARHWAL 249001
98.00

IN30311611232761 ABHIJEET ASATI
780 RAMLILA MAIDAN GADHA WARD 

JABALPUR MCORP  OG MADHYA PRADESH 
482002

7.00

IN30311611233109 DEVARAJ
7 A RANGA APPARTMENT KALAPATTI ROAD 

SITRA COIMBATORE TAMILNADU 641014
70.00

IN30311611249234 DIWAKAR DWIVEDI
E 2/366 VINAY KHAND GOMTI NAGAR NEAR 

DAYAL PARADISE LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 
226010

14.00

IN30311611331008 SYED AMEERJAN G
OLD NO 28 NEW NO MONTHIETH MANSION 

MONTHIETH RD  EGMORE CHENNAI 
TAMILNADU 600008

7.00

IN30311611408246 JITENDRA RAIKWAR
OLD TOWN HALL BADI OMTI JABALPUR 
JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH 482001

42.00

IN30311611576978 THOMAS T J
162, THAIKKANATH H NEAR MARYLAND HIGH 
SCHOOL, SREEKANDAPURAM TALIPARAMBA  

KERALA 670631
1.40



IN30311611597755 HARPREET KAUR
FLAT NO S 1 PLOT NO 193 SECTOR 6 VAISHALI 

GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD  UTTAR PRADESH 
201010

18.90

IN30311611674099 GAUTAM KUMAR SARMA
H NO-12 W.NO-40 GOVT PRESS ROAD 

MADHUBAN P.O-BAMUNIMAIDAN KAMRUP 
GUWAHATI ASSAM 781021

5.60

IN30311611708396 RAVINDRA M DEOKAR
M/PO KOLHAR BUDRUK TAL RAHATA DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA 413710

342.30

IN30311611773835 TEEJO VARGHESE
KURIAPURAM HOUSE, CHENGAL KALADY P O, 
NEAR ST GEORGE CHURCH KALADY KALADY 

KERALA 683574
10.50

IN30311611861466 SIDHARTH KHATOL
17 BEHIND NOKHA ROAD BUS STAND 

BIKANER GANGASHAHAR BIKANER  
RAJASTHAN 334401

245.00

IN30311611917802 JITHIN JOSEPH
OOMAPARAMBIL  HOUSE KOLENCHERY PO 

KOLENCHERY ERNAKULAM DIST ERNAKULAM 
KERALA 682035

14.00

IN30311611969539
SATISH KUMAR BABU 

KOTHA

5-63 101 TO 2-118 RAMALAYAM 
MUTYALAMPADU GUNTUR ANDHRA 

PRADESH 522414
0.70

IN30311611985944 SRI RAJESHKUMAR S
35 MALAYAMPALAYAM W NO 3  

GANAPATHYPALAYAM TIRUPUR TIRUPUR 
TAMILNADU 641604

3.50

IN30311612088948 DIPAK SARMA
SANTIPUR HILL SIDE PNGB ROAD W NO 11 H 

N 73 PO  PS BHARALUMUKH GUWAHATI 
GUWAHATI  ASSAM 781009

1.40

IN30311612247783 SK ZIAUR RAHMAN
VILL - KUKILARPAR, PO- HAZIRHAT, P.S- 
SUKCHAR DIST- DHUBRI DHUBRI ASSAM 

783128
10.50

IN30311612255412 MD SARFARAZ NAWAZ
AT EAST OF BATA CHOWK WARD NO 17 PO 

AND DIST MADHUBANI NEAR SBI ATM 
MADHUBANI BIHAR 847211

420.00

IN30311612362464 MEERA DEVI
G B ROAD MURARPUR NEAR PUNAM SELIA 

CENTER POST H P O  GAYA GAYA GAYA  
BIHAR 823001

17.50

IN30311612417649 DILIP KUMAR JAIN
NEAR ANAND BAZAR 69 SAKET NAGAR 
INDORE INDORE TILAKNAGAR INDORE 

INDORE MP 452018
35.00

IN30311612494354
SRINIVASA JAYANTHA 

KUMAR

4-7-12/84 PLOT NO 84 ANNAPURNA COLONY 
RAVINDRA NAGAR OPP ESI HOSPITAL LANE 

NACHARAM UPPAL RANGAREDDI 
TELANGANA 500076

42.00

IN30311612675908
KRUNALI PANDURANG 

GAONKAR

NEAR VIKHROLI COURT 201/A/8042 EIGHTY 
ROSES CO OP SOC KANNAMWAR NAGAR NO 

1 VIKHROLI EAST MUMBAI MH 400083
2.10

IN30311612718889 RABHAJI MALU KATORE
NEHAR VASTI DHANGARWADI   AHMED 

NAGAR AHMADNAGAR 414601
2.10

IN30311612813585
PRASHANT SHASHIKANT 

DEVLEKAR

9 KHALIL RAHEMAN CHAWL 
SHEKHSAMSUDHHIN MARG CHAKALA 

KAJUWADI ANDHERI EAST P AND T COLONY 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400099

0.70

IN30311612862633 JOTIRAM SADASHIV NAIK
1275 D WARD UTTARESHWAR PETH GAVAT 

MANDAI KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416012
38.50

IN30311612867563 VIVEKANANDAN P PADMANABHAN K
31/1 OLD NO 16 BOOBEGUM STREET 3RD 

LANE ANNA SALAI CHENNAI CHENNAI 
TAMILNADU 600002

350.00

IN30311612920379
SHUBHANGI SUBHASH 

KADBE

FLAT NO C 103 HDIL PARADISS CITY SECTOR 
NO 1 BLDG 14 CHINTUPADA ROAD MAHIM 

PRABHAV KSHETRA PALGHAR PALGHAR 
MAHARASHTRA 401404

35.00

IN30311613006244
RAMKRISHNA MUCHHA 

POOJARI

S/O MUCHHA POOJARI ROW HOUSE NO 01 
LOK SARITA,MAROL MILITARY ROAD OPP 

MAROL HILL VIEW CHS ANDHERI E MUMBAI 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400059

140.00



IN30311613116313 JITHIN CHANDRAN K
QRT. NO. 503 / 04, FACT AMBALAMEDU 

PUTHENCRUZ KUNNATHUNAD ERNAKULAM 
ERNAKULAM 682303

0.70

IN30311613257116
REGHUNATH AKHIL 

SHANKAR
THODUPUZHA BRIDGE   THODUPUZHA IDUKKI 

685584
210.00

IN30316510033012 K SIVA RAMA KRISHNA
D NO 4-1575 PODILI ROAD DARSI PRAKASAM 

DIST 523247
7.00

IN30323710050647 AMAL KUMAR D - 161 SAKET  NEW DELHI 110017 700.00

IN30323710101838 SANDEEP N
NO A-9 1ST CROSS 1ST MAIN 5TH PHASE 
WOC ROAD RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 

560044
28.00

IN30327010070872 KRISHAN KUMAR SOMANI
KGK DIAMONDS I PVT LTD KGK TOWER 05TH 

FLOOR DUTTA PADA ROAD RAJENDRA NAGAR 
BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400066

122.50

IN30327010179612 PRANJALI P KSHIRSAGAR

NEAR MEGH WADI POLICE STATION INCOME 
TAX COLONY 201 AMOGH SIDDHI COOP 

HOUSING SOC JOGESHWARI EAST MUMBAI 
400060

7.00

IN30327010495523 ROMI SABHARWAL
PRESTIGE PINEWOOD FLAT NO 1144 TOWER 

01 ST BED CAUVERY COLONY BANGALORE 
SOUTH BENGALURU 560034

161.00

IN30327010810733
HARISHCHANDRA 
JUGATRAY JOSHI

KUMUDBALA H JOSHI
FLAT 2 CARISBROOKE HOUSE 26 EASTBURY 

AVENUE NORTHWOOD UK 999999
70.00

IN30332310000573 TRISTAR FINVEST PVT. LTD.
BIKANER BUILDING MEZZANINE FLOOR 8/1, 

LAL BAZAR ST, ROOM NO.3 KOLKATA 700001
1750.00

IN30334010013663
ARAKEL VELUKAREN JACOB 

JOE

NO.1, 'JACOB'S  VILLA' 10/7 - 
B,GANDHINAGAR KUNIAMUTHUR 

COIMBATORE 641008
70.00

IN30334010013890 VIJAYAKUMAR K P
NO.10/20, MEENAKSHI NAGAR, VIJAY VIHAR 
BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY (PO) COIMBATORE 

641046
70.00

IN30334010038709 JOSE C L
CHEMMANNUR HOUSE KAIPARAMBU ANJUR 

THRISSUR   KERALA 680546
14.00

IN30334010042584 RISHI SHANKAR V

GAYATHRI  KUMARANALLOOR PO 
ETTUMANOOR THELLAKAM 

NEELIMANGALAM PERUMBAIKADU VILLAGE  
KUMARANALLOOR KOTTAYAM 686016

70.00

IN30338210220339 SUNIL A
87 A/5 NATARAJ NAGAR 

SEETHARAMPALAYAM TIRUCHENGODU 
637211

343.00

IN30342010356476 VISHNU RAJA A
THATHUAMASI PADA SOUTH 

KARUNAGAPPALLY KARUNAGAPPALLY 
690518

21.00

IN30365510004771 MANVIR SINGH SANDHU
146-L, MODEL TOWN JALANDHAR PUNJAB 

144003
35.00

IN30365510009212 ANAND SWAROOP GUPTA
H.NO-60/222 LAXMAN VIHAR 

MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 251002
21.00

IN30365510023629 ANJALI  SINGH
W/O -DR. BAGESH KUMAR CIVIL LINES -1 JUJI 

(JUDGE) ROAD  BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH 
246701

1750.00

IN30365510050242 ABHASH NARAYAN SINGH
52D SRB SHIPRA REWARA NEAR ST THOMAS 

SCHOOL INDRAPURAMSHIPRA SUN CITY 
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201014

107.10

IN30365510157649 GULSHAN  KUMAR
S/O BIHARI LAL HOUSE NO 1G-63C NEAR 

KALYAN SINGH CHOWK NH -1 ANAND STEEL 
ALMIRAH FARIDABAD HARYANA 121001

91.00

IN30371910017957 KURAPATI SRI VANI
E 403 SEWA NAGAR NEW DELHI  DELHI 

110003
35.00

IN30371910237089
MOHAMMAD ABUL 

HASNAT
19/5 NASKAR PARA LANE BOTANICAL 

GARDEN  HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711103
35.00



IN30371910475504 ROY JYOTSNA ANAND
R H 156 S NO 162/6/7 ROSELAND RESIDENCY 

PIMPLE SAUDAGAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
411027

14.00

IN30371910546249 NANA UKHA BORSE
21 SHRI NAGAR MOHAN NAGAR MEHARU 

JAKAGANV GRAM MEHARUN TEHSIL 
JALGAON  JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 425003

270.20

IN30371910776285 SHANKAR  MUKHERJEE
157/5 3RD FL SOUTH BARUIPARA LANE 
SOUBUJBITHI SCHOOL  KOLKATA WEST 

BENGAL 700035
0.70

IN30371910953166 ARAVIND  E
31/7/B  HENNURU BANDE POLISA THANE 
MUMBHAGA  BANGALORE KARNATAKA 

560043
64.40

IN30371910981423
CHUDASAMA MAHESH 

VIJAYBHAI

A-1 VEENA VIHAR DUTTA MANDIR ROAD 
DAHANUKARWADI KANDIVALI WEST 

MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067
79.80

IN30383310014450 RAM NIWAS CHANDEL
303, JAIN MANDIR KE PICHE CHAREL GALI, 

CHAWANI , KOTA ROJHALA, KOTA, 
RAJASTHAN 324007

70.00

IN30383330063504 KISHAN
610/2, BHARAM NAGAR HANSI ROAD KARNAL 

KARNAL (HARYANA) 132001
7.00

IN30383330087347 JITENDRA  SINGH
BARMER AGORE, BARMER RAJASTHAN 

BARMER 344001
280.00

IN30389210042179 LAKSHMANAN N

T C 40 /1362 1 2 KNR 41 SHIVA SHAKTH 
THIRD PUTHAN STREET KUTTICAUD NAGAR 
MANACAUD P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

695009

4.20

IN30393010029795 SANKAR DAS 53 BANSDRONI AVENUE   KOLKATA 700070 70.00

IN30429511231960
SURENDRA SHYAMDEV 

MISHRA

G 3, SUSHANTI CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 
BEHIND CHINTAN KOPARLI ROAD GIDC VAPI 

396195
1050.00

IN30429511265616 SRICHAND T BUDWANI POONAM S BUDWANI
NO 83/C 2ND MAIN YADAVAGIRI MYSORE 

570020
2800.00

IN30429511354834 SARITA ZALKEY
PLOT NO 354  CHANDANNAGAR NAGPUR 

440009
367.50

IN30429512224129 KAMLESH GAMBHIR
35, BHERA ENCLAVE PASHIM VIHAR  DELHI 

110087
700.00

IN30429512280429
SHEKHAR PRABHAKAR 

BHAGWAT
16/2 TATYA TOPE NAGAR WANAWADI  PUNE 

411040
6.30

IN30429512324313 TUSHAR KANTI PAUL
AC 260, RABINDRA PALLY RANI ENCLAVE 3RD 

FLOOR FLAT NO 3B  KRISHNAPUR 700101
7.00

IN30429512552575 S BHASKARAN
707 POCKET E MAYUR VIHAR PHASE II DELHI 

110091
70.00

IN30429512846015 JASMEET KAUR
DB 102 D LIG FLATS HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI 

110064
350.00

IN30429512960500 SHANKAR PAUL APARNA PAUL
38 ANJAN GARH DUM DUM ROAD KOLKATA 

700030
4.90

IN30429512986432 AMIT SAKPAL
INDRANIL CHS, 1ST FLR ROOM NO 204, 

WADAVLI SECTION NR GAONDEVI MANDIR 
AMBERNATH E, DT THANE 421501

38.50

IN30429512992736 SANTOSH KATHURIA BH/691 SHALIMAR BAGH  DELHI 110088 7.00

IN30429514184553 KULKARNI ABHIJIT ASHOK
FLAT NO 102 PLOT NO 07 SAI SHANKAR RESID 

VIDYANAGAR CLY CHANDANAGAR 
HYDERABAD 500050

31.50

IN30429514431745 RAVI  MAHAJAN
NUTAN NAGAR WARD NO 12   KHARGONE 

451001
70.00

IN30429514892654 DINESH SINGH NEGI
1044 DDA JANTA FLATS GTB ENCLAVE  NEW 

DELHI 110093
70.00

IN30429515581034 GANESH BALU RAUT
H NO 122011 WAGHOLI TAL HAVELI  PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA 412207
21.00

IN30429516102534
JITENDRA VITTHAL 

BHUWAD
KOUKEWADI JOSHIWADI CHIPLUN TAL  DIS T 
RATNAGIRI  CHIPLUN MAHARASHTRA 415604

0.70



IN30429516428885 KIRAN  ARORA
3 44/1 FT 402 SRIVKRISHNA RESIDENCY 

EENADU LAYOUT  VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA 
PRADESH 530043

7.00

IN30429516843707 M  ARJUN
HOUSE NO 12 WARD NO 13 DEVANGAPET DU 

DDABEEDI STREET ANEKAL TOWN  
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 562106

4.20

IN30429516996683 BHAGUBHAI  PATEL
H NO 10 SHALA MARG   CHOUBEY COLONY   

RAIPUR CHATTISGARH 492001
0.70

IN30429517202543 SULTAN  SINGH
SULTAN SINGH GOURI S/O RAKHLA RAM VP O 
DACHER KARNAL  KARNAL HARYANA 132001

21.00

IN30429517246416 AJIT  RAY
NBRC HOSTEL NATIONAL BRAIN RESEARCH 

CENTRE NH 8 MANESAR GURGAON  
GURGAON HARYANA 122051

490.00

IN30429517462624 RAJACHERAN  K
19 THIRUVALLUVAR ST   PALLADAM   TAMIL 

NADU 641664
28.00

IN30429517506165
CAMERON EDWARD 

TRINIDAD

3 C 202 SWAGAT CHS DAMODAR PARK  GHA 
TKOPAR WEST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 

400086
35.00

IN30429517732751 TANNU  KUMARI
C 83 C BLOCK MANDAWALI  UNCHEPAR   

DELHI DELHI 110092
82.60

IN30429517971015 SAHIL SADANAND NAIK
HNO 47/A SHETY EWADA   MENCUREM   

BICHOLIM GOA 403503
7.70

IN30429518000638 BISWAJIT  CHAKRABORTY
28 1  A GARIAHAT ROAD RAMKRISHNA 
MISSION WARD NO 90  KOLKATA WEST 

BENGAL 700029
0.70

IN30429518138151 T  SASIKUMARAN
12J APPLE HEIGHTS VAZHAKKALA   KOCHI 

KERALA 682030
385.00

IN30429518635669
MOHAMED RAFEEK 
MOHAMED ADAM

343 TROCADERO HOTEL SURAWONGSE ROAD 
BANGKOK 10500  BANGKOK 111111

350.00

IN30429519024182 M KARTHICK VIGNESH
4 SATHAN AMBALAM STREET T KALLIPATTI 

PERIYAKULAM TK  THENI  TAMIL NADU  
TAMIL NADU 625601

28.00

IN30429519061750 RAJESH A GOPINADHAN
245 13/173  ANTHURUTHIL 9 AROOR 

PANCHAYATH  CHERTHALA KERALA 688534
1.40

IN30429519065108 MADAGAM  SUJATHA
402 SARALA APARTMENTS NEAR AXIS BANK 
SR NAGAR  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 

500038
9.80

IN30429519112174 MANDIRA  MANDAL
HOUSE NO D-404 SECTOR 57 RAIL VIHAR 

WAZIRABAD 75 FARUKHNAGAR  GURGAON 
HARYANA 122003

910.00

IN30429519334872
ROHIT KUMAR SL 

MAHESHWARI

15-A INDRA ROY ROAD FLAT-3B 
INDRAPRASTHA APPARTMENTS NEAR PURNA 

CINAMA HALL KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 
700025

15.40

IN30429519582817
MOHAMAD ZFFRULLA 

KHAN
PO BOX 63087 AL RAHMANAIH  PHARMACY   

SHARJAH 111111
35.00

IN30429519814566 GAZI MOHAMMED SHAH
SREI BNP PARIBAS PLOT NO 43 RRARCADE 

ZONE 2 M P NAGAR G K PALACE HOTEL 
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462001

7.00

IN30429519979904
MAHESH ANAND 

DHANAVADE
PO BOX 939   ABU DHABI   ABU DHABI 111111 350.00

IN30429519997546 RAMA LAKSHMI PEREPA

NO61 13TH MIN RD ANANTHAMURTHY LYT 
NR KALIDASA CIRLCE KALAPPA SRINAGARA 

SOUTH BANASHANKARI BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560050

7.70

IN30429520134863 SUJATA  KUMARI
H NO 11 ROAD NO 1 MITHILA COLONY 

BARIDIH BASTI  JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND 
831017

8.40

IN30429520268221 BASHIR  AHMAD
BUCHWARA DALGATE PO GPO DALGATE  

SRINAGAR JAMMU   KASHMIR 191101
11.20

IN30429520319908 BALACHANDAR  SIVARAM
FLAT 106 BLD 733 ROAD 1713 RIFFA  BU 

KOWARAH 917  . . 111111
122.50

IN30429520583589 KUNAL  MORYANI
INTERLUDE 157/D WESTBURY ROAD NEAR 

HILL BUNK OOTY THE NILGIRIS TAMIL NADU 
643001

41.30



IN30429520645722 LEENA  RAMADAS
KAVIL RESIDENCE THRISSUR ROAD 

KUNNAMKULAM H O  THRISSUR KERALA 
680503

10.50

IN30429520713115 KANNAN  P
OLD NO 59 NEW NO 8-354 PONNAMMAL 
LAYOUT,NERUPERICHAL  TIRUPPUR TAMIL 

NADU 641602
56.00

IN30429520778409 PARESH  SANTRA
174/5/A SATINSEN SARANI PHOOL BAGAN  

KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700054
7.70

IN30429520820849
M  

SHANMUGASUNDARAM
3/222 SUKKAMPALAYAM PALLADAM T K  

PALLADAM TAMIL NADU 641662
7.00

IN30429520911992
HARINDRAN  

PRABHAKARAN
SRISYALAM POTHERA HOUSE 9/307 PO 
KALLIASSERY  KANNUR KERALA 670562

4.20

IN30429521003379 SHEIKH  MURSHID
GE 33 794, RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD KASBA 
E.K.T.S.O  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700107

7.00

IN30429521199931 NITIN  DWIVEDI

S/O SAHIBDEEN DWIVEDI BENI SAGAR 
MOHALLA TRIVEDI COMPLEX GANDHI WARD 

NO.12 PANNA PANNA MADHYA PRADESH 
488001

9.10

IN30429521241099
CHARUDATTA ANANT 

JOSHI
821 C WARD CHOUGULE GALLI KAGAL TAL 

KAGAL  KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416216
7.00

IN30429521254781 N VENKATA NAGARAJU
6-1-9 VYSHNAVA VEEDHI NEAR RAMANUJA 
KUTAM  VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH 

535001
12.60

IN30429521312246 ARUN  VERMA
ARVIND MARG OPP, SATYA SERVICES SIPAT 
ROAD SARKANDA  BILASPUR CHATTISGARH 

495001
11.20

IN30429521574325 JAYDIP KUMAR SINGH
P O CHABUA DIBRUGARH   DIBRUGARH 

ASSAM 786184
98.70

IN30429521637543 ANIL  DUGGAD
WALLFORT ENCLAVE RESIDENCY SOCITY FLAT 

NO. A-50 2ND FLOOR NEAR RAMKRISHNA 
HOSPITAL RAIPUR CHATTISGARH 492001

70.00

IN30429521640442
DATTARAM GOVIND 

SURVE

T-23 MANTAREKAR CHAWI R B KADAM 
MARGKURIA  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 

400070
0.70

IN30429521720008 SHYAM  HEMBRAM
PLOT NO-N2/B2 VIP AREA IRC VILLAGE 

NAYAPALLI  BHUBANESHWAR ORISSA 751015
3.50

IN30429521741315
BINABEN HIMANSHU 

JARIWALA

A/4 VIGHNESHWAR ESTEAT TIMALI 
YAWAONANPURA SURAT GUJARAT  SURAT 

GUJARAT 395001
8.40

IN30429521821719 HARSHUL  JADHAV
HNO-/70 ARVIND MARG OPP HERO HONDA 

SHOW ROOM SARKANDA BILASPUR BILASPUR 
CHATTISGARH 495001

10.50

IN30429521858472 TARUN KUMAR SINGH
S/O LAKSHMI SINGH VILL AND PO 

AKHALASPUR PS BHABUA DIST KAIMUR 
BHABUA AKHALASPUR . BIHAR 821101

17.50

IN30429521943182 HIRA  BABU
S/O RAM BALAK RAM F2/13 BARAUNI 

REFINERY TOWNSHIP BAGUSARAI NAGDAH 
NAGDAH BEGUSARAI BIHAR 851117

2.10

IN30429522017496 AMIT  TIWARI

S/O BEERESH TIWARI HOUSE NO 130 GRAM 
MAUHARIYA BELWA KURMIYAN REWA 
BADGAIYAN REWA MADHYA PRADESH 

486441

0.70

IN30429522023870 UPENDRA KUMAR BHANJA
KHUNTABANDHA POLAM JANHAPANKA   

BOUDH ORISSA 762014
0.70

IN30429522111425 D  MOULEESWARAN
5-7-121/NA SANKARI MAIN ROAD 

NALRAYAMPATTY  SALEM TAMIL NADU 
636308

7.00

IN30429522358921 PETER  GOMES
44D TALTALA BAZAR STREET   KOLKATA WEST 

BENGAL 700014
35.00

IN30429522394147 RABINDRA  PATRA
WARD NO 3 NOWRANGPUR NAWANGPUR  . 

ORISSA 764049
0.70

IN30429522452080
SURESH SHANKARAYYA 

KASTURI

BLDG 1 FL NO 825 SRA PRABHADEVI CHS NW 
PRABHADEVI RD RAJABHAU DESAI MARG 

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400025
0.70



IN30429522581141 NILESH ASHOK JADHAV
A/P H NO 6427 CHINCHKHED RD IMPALGAON 
B TAL NIPHAD DI NASHIK NR CHINCHKHED RD 

NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422209
8.40

IN30429522599795
PRAMOD KUMAR 

NARVRIYA
WARD-11-AMBEDKAR NAGAR GANJ SEHORE  

SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH 466001
3.50

IN30429522752572 SURAJ SANJAY GAIKWAD

BHAIRAVNATH MANDIR MEDAD VILL VILL 
MEDAD TEHSIL BARAMATI NEAR 

BHAIRAVNATH TEMPLE PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 413102

8.40

IN30429522776065 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
RAINI NATHA KA PURA MAU NR PRIMARY 

SCHOOL NR PRIMARY SCHOOL MAU UTTAR 
PRADESH 275101

2.10

IN30429522856776 DHRUPAL N GANDHI
B/301 VIKRAM FLATS NEAR OTEB SUB 

STATION BHAYLI SAMIYALA  VADODARA 
GUJARAT 391410

22.40

IN30429522904724 AFGAN ALI MIDDYA
KULACHAURA PURBPARA HURIA 

KHANDAGHOSH  BURDWAN WEST BENGAL 
713424

5.60

IN30429523037663 DIPANKAR  SAHA
BISHNUPALLY HOJAI NAGAON   HOJAI ASSAM 

782435
20.30

IN30429523164975 DAYACHAND D SAWAJI
NEAR JAIN MANDIR KADBI MANDI KADRBAD 

JALNA  JALNA MAHARASHTRA 431203
35.00

IN30429523201709 NARAYANASAMY  R
9 VINAYAKAR KOVIL ST ATTARIPALAYAM 
GOBICHETTIPALAYAM NAMBIYUR ERODE 

TAMIL NADU 638458
29.40

IN30429523283184 J  SATHYA
HNO 4/391 GANAPATHY NAGAR 

KUNDICHETTIPATTI NAMAKKAL NAMAKKAL 
TAMIL NADU 637002

17.50

IN30429523304873 VIJAY  TIWARI
H NO 28 PARREKODO BARPARA TEH-DURG 

KONDAL DIST-UTTAR BASTAR KANKER 
CHATTISGARH 494334

9.80

IN30429523364823 PHILIP  MATHEW
277 PALLITHAZHE 8 CHEERAMKULAM 
MEENADOM PANCHAYA MEENADOM 

PANCHAYATH KOTTAYAM KERALA 686516
5.60

IN30429523371988
SEVAKRAM NARAYAN 

RANE

PLOT NO 90-B NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR 
MANISH LAYOUT SWAWLAMBI NAGAR 

NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440022
0.70

IN30429523389023 IRFAN  SAYYED
CHINCHPADA NRQ BHANDUP POLICE CHOWK 

BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400078

1.40

IN30429523677828 ANKIT KUMAR PATAWARI
S/O R K PATAWARI BIJOY NAGAR PALASBARI 

KANRUP  . ASSAM 781122
10.50

IN30429523691160 JOYDEB  PAUL
PABRA SALTORA BANKURA   BANKURA WEST 

BENGAL 722143
1.40

IN30429523767147 DHANESAR  SAH
DHACCAPATTY KABARSTHAN ROAD PS 

JORHAT NEAR JAMA MASJID  JORHAT ASSAM 
785001

10.50

IN30429523788685 TANUKA  DAS
17 C ST NO 87 AREA NO 7 ST CHITTARANJAN 

LOCO NORKS CHITTARANJAN BURDWAN 
WEST BENGAL 713331

1.40

IN30429523804432 JAMALUDIN  .
MUMTHAJ ILLAM 22/A2 METTUR RD OMLUR 

TK OMALUR SALEM TAMIL NADU 636455
9.80

IN30429523880860 NANDU  JAISWAL
RANGALI PATNER PO JOYPORE DIBRUGARH  

DIBRUGARH ASSAM 786610
0.70

IN30429523911054 J RAMESH KUMAR
43 KRISHNAMOORTHY THOTTAM 1  . ERODE 

TAMIL NADU 638003
7.00

IN30429523967568 GOPAL  KUMAR
133 NEAR STATE BANK BIHTA PO PS BIHTA 

BIHTA BIHAR  BIHTA BIHAR 801103
19.60



IN30429524004978 TARAK  DAS
BAROLIA RD HABRA MUNICIPAL 19 HABRA 
NRTH 24 PARGANAS HABRA HIGH SCHOOL 

NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 743271
9.10

IN30429524008106 AKTARA  KHATUN
VILL CHATIPUR PO DHALIGAON DT CHIRANG 
NR CHATIPUR LP SCHOOL  CHIRANG ASSAM 

783385
8.40

IN30429524023472 PARAMJEET  KAUR
W/O HERGINDER SINGH 81 G RADHIKA 

NAGAR SUPELA BHILAI BHILAI CHATTISGARH 
490023

10.50

IN30429524092917 B  SARANRAJ
197-6 NA SIRUTHULI AVENU SAMY CHETIYAR 
PALAYM . COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641020

2.10

IN30429524117409
PRASAD GOPALA 

PANICKER

DUPLEX NO 17 SATYA VIHAR NARMA RD OLD 
BUS DIPO NO2 BANARASI D GORKHAPUR 

JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH 482001
70.00

IN30429524161085
BILKIS MAHAMADSHAFI 

BEPARI

661 RAVIVAR PETH BEEPARI GALLI CHANDANI 
CHOOK MADHAVNAGAR S O SANGLI SANGLI-

DISTRICT MAHARASHTRA 416406
0.70

IN30429524170012
RAMA MOHAN RAJU 

DASAR RAJU
PO BOX 30803   ABU DHABI   ABU DHABI 

111111
14.00

IN30429524171953
PRATIK BHANUBHAI 

GAJERA

07 SHIVPARK SOC OPP NANA VARCHHA 
CHOPATI SURAT GUJARAT . SURAT GUJARAT 

395006
1.40

IN30429524181826 HARVINDER  MADAN
A-2 B/195-A EKTAAPARTMENTS PASCHIM 
VIHAR WEST DELHI . DELHI DELHI 110063

3.50

IN30429524232084 GURUSAMY  .
1 136 SAKNAGAR SEMBAKKAM  SAKNAGAR 

KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU 603108
2.10

IN30429524238642 BASHEER AHAMED S

43,VALA VANTHAPURAM MUSLIM BIG 
STREET ARUPPUKOTTAI VIRUDHU NAGAR 
TAMILNADU 62101 ARUPPUKOTTAI TAMIL 

NADU 626101

4.90

IN30429524297636 K  ARUNPRAKASH
45/NA PALANI NAGAR 4TH STREET K K 

NAGAR . THIRUNALLAR COMMUNE 
PANCHAYAT TAMIL 620021

7.00

IN30429524299092 SUBHRA  MAJUMDER
KIRTANASHALASAMAGR KIRTANSHALA 

SALANPUR BURDWAN . SALANPUR WEST 
BENGAL 713335

1.40

IN30429524332091 DEJENDRA NATH SARKAR
C/O JITENDRANATH SARKAR KADAMP 
PURBAPARA BABZA PO FULIA CITY PS 

SANTIPUR SANTIPUR WEST BENGAL 741404
70.00

IN30429524394715 RAJKAMAL  SUAR
HOUSE NO-454/006 FLATR NO-402 SECTOR-

12E SAKIM AJMI SADAN KOPERKHAIRNE NAVI 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400709

2.80

IN30429524397684 AMAN  KUMAR
HNO 90 VILL TILANG PUR KOTLA . NEW DELHI 

DELHI 110041
2.10

IN30429524415299 WASEEM ULLAH KHAN

D-4 SECOND FLOOR SHAHEEN BAGH ABUL 
RAZAL ENCLAVE-2 JAMIA NAG AR OKMLA 

NEW FRIENDS COLONY SOUTH DELHI DELHI 
110025

2.10

IN30429524432716 GAURAV  VARDANI
S/O RAMESHCHAND BULANDSHAHR 

BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH . 
BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH 203001

4.20

IN30429524442735 SANJAY  KUMAR
B 7 / 45 SF SEC 17 ROHINI NEAR MARKET 

DELHI . ROHINI DELHI 110085
21.70

IN30429524447005 BIBIN J MATHEW

KALLUKARUKUTTIYIL PUTHEN VEEDU 
THOTTUMUGHAM P.O MYNAGAPPALLY 
KOLLAM KERALA PIN 690523 KOLLAM 

KERALA 690523

17.50

IN30429524570974 PREETA  TOMAR
E-63 SUNCITY SECTOR-54 CHAKARPUR (74) 

CHAKKARPUR . GURGAON HARYANA 122002
10.50



IN30429524615079 SARATH S NAMBOODIRI

102 PRAGATI RESIDENCY OPP JAI MATA 
MANDIRNAVA PADA SUBASH CROSS RD 
DOMBIVLI WEST THANE MAHARASHTRA 

421202

7.00

IN30429524638416 RIYAZ MOHDAJIM SHAIKH

MATCH FACTORY LANE B M C BUILD ING K/11 
2ND FLOOR SHREE KRISH NA CHOWK KURLA 

W MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400070

0.70

IN30429524700449 RAHIM  BAX
209 KUSMI RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH . 

DONGARGARH CHATTISGARH 491445
4.20

IN30429524739590 BIDHAN  GURA
9/6 SHAMBHU HALDER LANE HAORA 
(M.CORP) SALKIA HOWRAH HAORA . 

HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711106
11.90

IN30429524793005 ASHOK KUMAR TRIPATHI
H NO 21 RAHDATTPUR RANADATTPUR PS 

KAINT TEH VARANASI DIST VARANASI 
VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221001

1.40

IN30429524895705 SHARDA PRASAD BAKODE

B-3/5 SAMDRIYA ABHINANDAN APA- RTMENT 
SHIVNAGAR DAMOH ROAD DEENDAYAL 
UPADHYAY WARD JABALPUR MADHYA 

PRADESH 482001

17.50

IN30429524950824 ROOPENDRA . CHOUHAN
147 UMRIYA GRAM INDORE  . INDORE 

MADHYA PRADESH 453331
1.40

IN30429524976816 SAURAV KUMAR SINGH
35 AKABAPUR AKABARPUR TOWN VILL 
AKABARAPUR ANCHAL MATIHANI DIST 
BEGUSARAI BEGUSARAI BIHAR 811106

2.10

IN30429525063741 NITYA GOPAL SAHA
MIRCHAK SARADA PALLY MALDAH ENGLISH 
BAZAR MALDA TERAPANTH HALL SAIBAGH 

MALDA WEST BENGAL 732101
1.40

IN30429525107405 DEBESH  NOWBAGH

S/O KONJALAL NOWBAGH GANGUTIAT EA 
GARDAN GANGUTIA TEA GARDEN JALPAIGURI 

KALCHINI COOCHBEHAR WEST BENGAL 
735217

0.70

IN30429525133002 DCOSTA VERONICA ROCKY
D 88 SHREENATHJI PARK NR RAILWAY OVER 

BRIDGE NEAR TOLL NAKA CHHANI 
VADODARA GUJARAT 391740

4.90

IN30429525222618 VISHWAJEET  KUMAR
BANAGONU GOT TOWN/VILL- BANAGONV 
PART ANCHAL BAJPATTI DISTT SITAMARHI 

SITAMARHI BIHAR 843314
0.70

IN30429525307270 ILIYAS ALI MONDAL
DAKSHIN CHHAYANI PARA TEGHORIA RAJPUR 

SONARPUR(M)SOUTH 24 PGS REGENT 
SONARPUR KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700150

5.60

IN30429525499628 BANKIM  DEBNATH
S/O INDESHWAR DEBNATH NATUN DIYARAS 

24 PGS BARUIPUR NAYABADH OLLY BIRO 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700150

0.70

IN30429525522806
LAKSHMIPATHY  

VELUCHAMY

OLD NO 14 NEW NO 3 VIDYA NAGAR CIVIL 
AERODROME POST . COIMBATORE TAMIL 

NADU 641014
700.00

IN30429525728866 BIPUL KUMAR DAN

GRAM SHANKARPUR MAVYA SHAKARPU R 
(PART) 115 BHUTURA  MAHAMMAD BAZAR 
BIRBHUM DURGA MANDIR BIRBHUM WEST 

BENGAL 731124

4.20

IN30429525788562
PARATHSARATHY  
RAGHURAMAN

PARIJATHA BEHIND MANI COMPOUND 
BELAGUMBA BELAGUMBA TUMKUR 

DEVARAYAPATNA TUMKUR KARNATAKA 
572104

7.00

IN30429526078402 VARUN  MITTAL
4440 BALDEVGANJ KOSIKALAN RURAL . 

MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH 281403
1.40

IN30429526088699 SANTOSHI  SWARNAKAR
VILL ALANKAR JENELLERU GF ROAD 

GOLAGHAT . GOLAGHAT ASSAM 785621
14.00

IN30429526122331 SANJOY  ROY
DHOPOLIA LALGANESH H/NO 11 DIST 

KAMPUR ASSAM DHOPOLIA KAMRUP ASSAM 
781034

0.70

IN30429526140857 ASHUTOSH  .
52KA, RAJENDRA NGR RD NO-2 PATNA, 

800016 PATNA, 800016 PATNA SADAR BIHAR 
800016

3.50



IN30429526146900 HEMANTA  SOREN
BAHADURAPUR BAHADURPUR GAZOLE 
GAZOLE MALDA WEST BENGAL 732124

2.80

IN30429526150963
AMRAPALI DEORAO 

KHOBRAGADE
NEAR BUDHA VIHAR LUMBINI NAGAR TUKUM 
. CHANDRAPUR DIST MAHARASHTRA 442401

35.00

IN30429526265848 DINESH  P
32/3, J S GARDEN  ,NALLUR  J S GARDEN 

TIRUPUR TAMIL NADU 641606
28.00

IN30429526296795 P  SARAVANAN

1182 AINDHUTHALAIPUVAIKKAL MAIN ROAD 
AMMASATHIRAM THEPPERUMANALLUR 

THIRUVIDI MAR KUMBAKONAM TAMIL NADU 
612103

7.00

IN30429526314462 SANKAR  P
2/34, ALANKADU, NALLAMPALAYAM, 

NALLAMPALAYAM KONNAIYAR . NAMAKKAL 
TAMIL NADU 637202

6.30

IN30429526341162 VANITHA  T
152 A-2 UDUPATHAN PUDUR ATHAN OOR 
RASIPURAM TK NAMAKKAL POLYTECHNIC 

SALEM TAMIL NADU 637407
6.30

IN30429526357698 B  GUNASEELAN  .

NO 4/68 POKKAN VIDUTHI NORTH 
TIRUCHITRAMBALAM TIRUCHITRAMABALAM 
(W) PATTUKKO TANJORE - THANJAVUR TAMIL 

NADU 614628

6.30

IN30429526358053 PANKAJ  JAISWAL
49 JHALMALA ADMABAD DURG SANJARI 

BALOD . DURG CHATTISGARH 491226
16.10

IN30429526364412 SRIDHAR N  .
8/250 L PATEL STREET AVINASI GOUDAN 

PALAYAMM ANGERIPALAY . TIRUPPUR TAMIL 
NADU 641603

4.90

IN30429526370143 M KAVITHA  .
152 D 43 ERUMAPALAYAM ROAD  

ERUMAPALAYAM ROAD SALEM TAMIL NADU 
636015

0.70

IN30429526381810 S SUGAVANAN  .
NO 55, NNO 55, PERUMAL STREET 

VAZHAPADI PO TK VAZHAPADI PO & TK 
VAZHAPADI SALEM TAMIL NADU 636115

6.30

IN30429526400597
RENJITH NAIR 

RAMACHANDRAN
BLDG-Z-35 FLAT-U315 500/JABAL ALI PO BOX 

18112 DUBAI UAE 18112 111111
7.00

IN30429526423596 KASTHURI M  .
6/113 KOOTTATHUPATTI  CROS RD BELUR 
MAIN RD VAZHAPPADY PALAPATTI SALEM 

TAMIL NADU 636139
0.70

IN30429526439120 PRABAKARAN  T
S/O THANGAVELI 141C BHARATHI N AGAR 

THIRUMANUR THIRUMANUR ARIYALUR 
TAMIL NADU 621715

3.50

IN30429526460786 M VINOTHKUMAR  .

NO 5 RAGAVAN STREET MANNARGUDI 
MANNARGUDI TALUKA GOPIRALAYAM 

MANNARGUDI NEAR SCHOOL TIRUVARUR 
TAMIL NADU 614001

0.70

IN30429526470494 NITISH KUMAR SINGH
S/O ANIL KUMAR SINGH O ASOIYAN 

MARHAURA MARHOWRAH SARAN . SARAN 
BIHAR 841418

0.70

IN30429526477068 ROHITH  M N
901/1 2ND MAIN 4TH CROSS KTJ NAGAR . 

DAVANGERE KARNATAKA 577001
7.70

IN30429526534816 VINEET  HURIA
A-35 POCKET-3 BLOCK-A DDA FLATS BINDA 

PUR UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI 
110059

70.00

IN30429526574760
RAMESH 

BALASUBRAMANIAN 
RAJENDRAN

3/120 RAKKAN ST MANNAARGUDI TK 
ULLIKOTTAI-1 . TIRUVARUR TAMIL NADU 

614018
0.70

IN30429526579415 SACHIN  SAHU
8 AMBE NAGAR SUKHLIYA INDORE MP NEAR 
MARUTI NAGAR CHORAHA INDORE INDORE 

MADHYA PRADESH 452001
112.00

IN30429526731642 RAMMANOHAR  V
1/212 KARAGUR VILLAGE PANJAPALLI 

PALACODE PANJAPALLI DHARMAPURI TAMIL 
NADU 636812

0.70

IN30429526825182
KARUPPASAMY  
KARUPPASAMY

3/20 VADAKU CPLONY RRR NGR 
RAMASAMYPURAM KOTTAINATTAM 

RAMASAMY RAJA NGR VIRUDHUNAGAR 
TAMIL NADU 626204

0.70



IN30429526838169 TONY JACOB JOHN
POST 939 MINA PORT ABU DHABI 

COMMERCIAL BANK  ABU DHABI UAE 111111
28000.00

IN30429526873879 G  SELVAKUMAR
NO W 25 TATA NAGAR NAGAIPATTINAM . 

NAGAPATTINAM TAMIL NADU 611001
0.70

IN30429526913972
MANIKANDAN 

MUTHUSAMY  .

9 POOMAGOUNDANUR MANI STREET 
P.METTUPPALAYAM ERODE NEAR 

GOVERNMENT SCHOOL ERODE TAMIL NADU 
638315

6.30

IN30429526932278 RAJU  RAO

MALAMCHA,WORD 19,KHARAGPUR 
TOWN,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR ATUL MANI 
HIGH SCHOOL AREA KHARAGPUR WEST 

BENGAL 721304

70.00

IN30429526934691 UNNIKRISHNAN  K
UNNIYADI (KRISHNALAYAM) NAGAIASSERY 

PERINGODE PALAKKAD  KERALA 679535
70.00

IN30429526946390 KUMAR SHARDA KANT
S/O. PARAS NATH SHARMA, JALHA  . ROHTAS 

BIHAR 802221
7.00

IN30429526961041 SUBODH KUMAR GUPTA
S/O SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA VILL MAHER PO 

TANK UPPA PS WAZIRGANJ BASKOTWA GAYA 
GAYA BIHAR 824232

1.40

IN30429526973608 GOPINATH  DURAISAMY
3/67 ETHALAIKARAR THOTTAM RASIPURAM 

PATTANAMP MUNIAPPAM PALAYAM 
PATTANAM NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU 637407

0.70

IN30429527019595
PARMAR BRIJESH 

ISHWARBHAI
428 LIMOIFALI DHANDHUKA TA DHANDHUKA 

LIMDIFALI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382460
31.50

IN30429527114874 MD GHOLAM ALI ANSARI
PURANA KATKHOLA GOAGAON GOALPO 
KHAR I  UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL 

733210
0.70

IN30429527135803 MEDISETTY BALA KRISHNA
KALLAPALEM  KALIDINDI KRISHNA ANDHRA 

PRADESH 521344
0.70

IN30429527164449 SARAVANAN POUNSAMY
NO 25 EAST STREET  ALATHALIR AAMDIPATTI 

HADAMALI HUNDI MOOLAKADAI THENI 
THENI TAMIL NADU 625579

7.00

IN30429527172150 ESHWARI  B P
BSNL QUARTERS KARANTHAKKAD 

KASARAGOD  KASARAGOD KERALA 671121
8.40

IN30429527225204 SUPRIYA  RAJESH
7 28 OLD POST OFFICE ROAD COIMBATORE 

SOUTH COIMBATORE CENTRAL COIMBATORE 
TAMIL NADU 641018

7.00

IN30429527275869 SATHEESHA  B
BADIMANE PADARTHI BAIL MADHUR 

MADHUR MADHUR MADHUR KASARAGOD 
KERALA 671124

3.50

IN30429527349448 MUSHTHAKK  ALI
T P HOUSE PALLIKANDI PO KALLAI 

KOZHIKODE KALLAI KOZHIKODE  KOZHIKODE 
KERALA 673003

0.70

IN30429527380334 MANOJ KUMAR PATHAK

102 638 C SHIVALA NGR BEHIND SRI TAKIJ 
MOHADDIPUR UTTARI KHORABAR URF 

SOOBABAZAR GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 
273008

0.70

IN30429527400838 TAMILMANI  KOOTHAPPA

NO 71 V O C NAGAR 4TH STREET NORTH 
THUVAKKUDIMALAI THIRUVERUMBUR 
TALUKA TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU 

620022

7.00

IN30429527405704 GOLI  SRINIVASARAO
10 129 TADEPALLE  PADMASALI BAZAR 

GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522501
32.20

IN30429527423431 NAGARAJ
68 SWARNAPURI AVANUE 5TH ST 15 

VELAMPALAYAM 5TH ST TIRUPPUR TAMIL 
NADU 641652

1.40

IN30429527424733 JAYAKISHORE  K P
SOUPARNIKA OLD ROAD  PO 

KUTHUPARAMBA MANGATTIDAM  KANNUR 
KERALA 670643

7.70

IN30429527461997 KIRTI  MEENA
FLAT NO 22 SHYAMALI APARTMENT 135C S P 

MUKHERJEE ROAD KALIGHAT KOLKATA 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700026

7.00



IN30429527464350 R  BALASUBRAMANIYAN

NO 2586 PALANIYAPPANAGAR NO 1 TOLGATE 
MANNACHANALLUR PICHANDARKOVIL 

BIKSHANDARKOIL TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL 
NADU 621216

7.00

IN30429527480770
KOMARAMUTHU  

SEMMANAN

5 191 MOLLTAPULI KADU SETTIPATTI 
KASTHURIPATTI POST SANKARI SALEM TAMIL 

NADU 637301
6.30

IN30429527485934 RAMASAMY MUTHUSAMY
5 69 SOUTH PILLAKAPLAYAM KELSATHAM  

NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU 637001
6.30

IN30429527524760 H ANWER  HUSSAIN
6 65 MALAIYAPPAN STREET MUTHIALPET 

POLICE STATION MUTHIALPET CHENNAI G P 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600001

7.00

IN30429527526605 JAYAGURU  NESAMANI
NO 173 2 LIBRARY STREET 4 AMMAPATTI 

UTHAMPALAYAM UTHAMAPALAYAM THENI 
THENI TAMIL NADU 625533

7.00

IN30429527588395
MATAMPALLI  
SUSEELADEVI

16 7 13 2 RSB BS CHIRALA RKP PRAKASAM 
PAPARAJUTHOTA PRAKASAM ANDHRA 

PRADESH 523155
0.70

IN30429527603814 S M SANTHOSH
296 1 JANATHA PLAT HIREHADAGAL I 

BELLARY HIREHADAGALI  BELLARY 
KARNATAKA 583216

0.70

IN30429527605502 VINOTH  KUMAR
199 A SARAVANA NAGAR KANNANKURICHI 

SARAVANA NAGAR SALEM TAMIL NADU 
636008

0.70

IN30429527616122 GANESAN  VELUSAMY
5 280 1 TEACHER COLONY KANUVAY 

SOMAYAMPALAYAM  COIMBATORE TAMIL 
NADU 641108

7.00

IN30429527702981
GOWTHAMARAJAN  

NAINAMALAI
NO 129 ADITHRAVIDAR ST ADIKARAPATTI 

SALEM  SALEM TAMIL NADU 636140
0.70

IN30429527764969 ANJU
KASSAR KASAR 43 KASSAR   JHAJJAR 

HARYANA 124507
8.40

IN30429527878499 MAHESH BOOPATHI  -

5 146 EAST STREET THIRUMALAPUR AM 
VADAKKUPPANAVADALI 

PANAVADALICHATRAM TIRUNELVELI TAMIL 
NADU 627953

0.70

IN30429527974931 RANBIR
TANDAHERI 52 JHAJJAR   JHAJJAR HARYANA 

124507
8.40

IN30429528026439 DINESH  GONDA
HADAL PO KAIKINI BHATKAL MAVALLI 

UTTARA KANNADA MURDESHWAR BHATKAL 
KARNATAKA 581350

0.70

IN30429528098669 BALBINDER  SINGH
UTTAR MALLAGURI W NO 46 CHAMPASARI 
CHAMPASARI DARJEELING WEST BENGAL 

734003
3.50

IN30429528441328 RIJESH  RAJAGOPALAN
TRAVEL DESIGNER 706 ARMADA TOWER 2 PO 

BOX 634301 DUBAI DUBAI 634301
70.00

IN30429528494557
PREMCHAND  
CHAURASIYA

S O RAMMILAN CHAURASIYA BASANT PUR 
MALLAHPURAVA BASNTPUR GORAKHPUR 

CAMPIERGANJ GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 
273158

2.80

IN30429528632961 SINDHU  K
B6 KALAPPURAYAL HOUSE ST MARTIN ROAD 

VB VREST PALARIVATTOM ERNAKULAM 
KERALA 682025

9.80

IN30429528810901 UNNI K SUNNY
KOUNGMPILLIL KOMBANAD KOMABANAD 

KOMBANAD KOMBANAD ERNAKULAM 
KERALA 683546

0.70

IN30429528840916 LEKKALAPUDI  DEEPA

1 85 MUNIGILLA PATTUKOTTAPALLI 
CHANDRAGIRI MANDAL 

MUNGILIPATTUKOTHAPALLE CHITTOOR 
ANDHRA PRADESH 517102

0.70

IN30429528884922
BHARAT MAGANLAL 

AZOLIYA

F 2 103 VALLY TOWER ANNEX TIKUJINI WADI 
ROAD CHITALSAR MANPADA SANDOZBAUGH 

THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA 400607
1.40

IN30429528976102 MOHANLAL  MALVIYA
SADAR VETUL SHASTRI WARD WARD NO 17 
BETUL  BETUL MADHYA PRADESH 460001

9.80



IN30429528991011 DEEPAK  VIRMANI
42 DELHI GOVERNMENT OFFICERS FLAT G K 1 
NEAR SANT NAGAR REDLIGHT SOUTH DELHI 

DELHI 110048
6.30

IN30429529002591 POTHULA  SRINIVASULU
1 M G 324 A P H B COLONI ADONI ADONI 
ARTS COLLEGE NEAR NATIONAL SCHOOL 

KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH 518302
0.70

IN30429529046162 SAURABH  SHARMA

HOUSE N 270 SHARMA NIWAS PANCHSHEEL 
COLONY TANAKPUR ROAD AMAU KHATIMA 

UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND 
262308

18.20

IN30429529065787 PRATIMA DEVI SINGH

24 D4 SAGAR CHS SVP NGR MHADA 
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 4 BUNGLOW 

ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
400053

4.90

IN30429529229250 MELISANDRA  D'SOUZA
HOUSE NO 4 KALINA VILL BEHIND GEETA 

VIHAR HOTEL SANTACRUZ  MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400029

0.70

IN30429529351211 JOSE  KANNANCHIRA

KANNANCHIRA MOONAMKAI 
CHATHANKOTTUNADA KAVILUMPARA 

CHATHANGOTTUNADA KOZHIKODE KERALA 
673513

665.00

IN30429529516485
SENTHIL KUMAR 

KAANNIYAN  
PURUSHOTHAMAN

15937 AL AIN NATIONAL JUICE AL AIN PO BOX 
15937 SANAYA AL-AIN . 111111

2.80

IN30429529947471 PARINA BI KHAN
160 SHANLINAGAR BARDEZ MAPUSA NORTH 

GOA  NORTH GOA GOA 403507
0.70

IN30429529959072 KATHIRVEL  PALANISAMY
17 3 103 K EARISTREET CHINNAPPANAIKAN 
PALAYAM B KUMARAPALAYAM NAMAKKAL 

TAMIL NADU 638183
8.40

IN30429530186145 SHYAMALI  GHOSH
BISHPARA 1 NO BISHPARA NAYASARAI  

HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712513
8.40

IN30429550156245
HANUMANT HOMES PVT 

LTD

KOHLER SHOWROOM GROUND FLOOR 
SHASHI ARCADE 10 EC ROAD KARANPUR 
BELOW GEETANJALI SALOON DEHRADUN 

UTTARAKHAND 248001

215.60

IN30429550422608 PRATEEK  YADAV
GAYATRI SHAKTI PEETH BARAPATHAR 
SHASTRI WARD SEONI SEONI MADHYA 

PRADESH 480661
7.00

IN30429550427696
DINESH PRABHUDAS 

DHOLAKIA

C 502 5TH FLOOR SHANTI VIHAR S V ROAD 
NEAR RELIANCE ENERGY KANDIVALI WEST 

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067
7.00

IN30429550474872 FIROZ  KHAN
KOTWALI BAZAR MEDINIPUR M   PASCHIM 

MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL 721101
0.70

IN30267930880922
MURUGESAN 
SIVAGNANAM

FLAT NO 3 I FLR VASANTH APPT 33 34 
VENKATRAMAN ST PERAMBUR CHENNAI 

TAMIL NADU 600011
5.60

IN30267931057598 DINESH KUMAR VERMA
B 21  SECT   9 NEW VIJAY NAGAR  GHAZIABAD 

201009
39.90

IN30267932452497 HITESH  PANWAR
HOUSE NO 225/6 SARDARPURA COLONY  

UDAIPUR 313001
1.40

IN30267932804345 RAKESH  KHURANA K L KHURANA
RZ D4 A  SAGAR PUR WEST NEW DELHI 

110046
246.40

IN30267933150139 SHILPI  SINGH
76 2ND FLOOR 76 NEELKAMAL APTS 2ND/FH 
BLOCK VIKASPURI H 3 16 NEW DELHI 110018

350.00

IN30267933647340 SUBHADEEP DASGUPTA
AK-179 SECTOR-II SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA 

700091
4.20

IN30267933737709 BANAJ RANJAN ROUT
C/5, GALAXY ENCLAVE, 1ST BLOCK 7TH 
CROSS, KAGGADASAPURA C.V.RAMAN 

NAGAR POST BANGALORE 560093
35.00

IN30267934038852 SHIBRAM  ROY
KUMARITILLA EAST AGARTALA WITRIPURA 

AGARTALA 799005
21.00

IN30267935933124 V  PADMINI
3A NATWEST PARADISE AGS COLONY 10TH 

CROSS ST VELACHERY CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 
600042

140.00



IN30267936731542 ANKUR  MOHAN
12/73 BAGH KESAR NAI KI MANDI AGRA 

UTTAR PRADESH 282010
210.00

IN30267937452231 PRABHAVATHI Y A
1137 PEMBROOK LN CHATTANOOGA TN 

CHATTANOOGA PC 37421 8810 TENNESSEE 
USA 111111

14.00

IN30268710066212 UMAIYAL MURUGESAN
NEW NO.2/57, LAKSHMIPURAM 4TH STREET 

TAMBARAM 600045
280.00

IN30273410075088 PARPUDI AMIT RAO
3-13-119/4 SRINIVASAPURAM 

RAMANTHAPUR HYDERABAD 500013
35.00

IN30273410085355 B K CHANDRA SANE
51-15-31/A KRANTHI NAGAR 

NAKKAVANIPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN 
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 530013

14.00

IN30281410663284 Suresh Khanna Sameer Khanna E 26, Blk E Jangpura Ext  Delhi 110014 784.00

IN30281410732940 Santhosh Joseph
Koikkara House Kizhakkambalam P O  

Ernakulam 683562
55.30

IN30281410816178 Ghanshyam Singh
Flat No B/8 Navjivan Society Bypass Road  

Bharuch 392001
0.70

IN30281411055103 Dodda Basappa
5/146,Allimaradavara Street Sirigeri 

Siruguppa Bellary 583120
8.40

IN30281411349183 Ganesh V Matti Koppa
102, B Block, 4th Cross Devaraj URS, Layout 

Davanagere Davanagere 577001
17.50

IN30281412221121
Ranganath Mrinalkanti 

Mukherjee
Jayati Mukherjee

B 401 Tulsi Prerana Sec 1 Plot No 9, Khanda 
Colony New Panvel West Navi Mumbai 

410206
70.00

IN30281412698118 Ahin Sai A A
41/2887 Sai Kripa Chittor Road Kacherypady  

Ernakulam 682018
9.80

IN30282210104636 SUNITA DEVI GUPTA
69, KIRAN VIHAR, KARKAR DOOMA, DELHI 

110092
140.00

IN30282210354152 MUTHUKUMARAN N
O NO 44/6 N NO 19 KANDASWAMY STREET 

PALLIPATTU SRIRAM NAGAR 
CHENNAI,TAMILNADU 600113

49.70

IN30282210462647 SONAL GUPTA
F-190 G SECOND FLOOR DAYANAND MARG 

LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092
87.50

IN30286310354482
SRIDHAR BABU  

JONNALAGADDA

H NO 17-37-118/21/3 F NO 402 KALYAN 
RESIDENCY SRI COLONY NEREDMET 

MALKAJGIRI SECUNDERABAD 500056
35.00

IN30286310375132 VENKATA LAXMI  GUDA
H NO 4-57 ASHWUARAOPALLY 

RAGHUNATHAPALLY JANGAON WARANGAL 
506167

245.00

IN30286310382149 SIMHACHALAM  CHEEDI
F NO 501 ANITA AVENUE VINAYAK NAGAR 
HAFEEZPET MIYAPUR HYDERABAD 500049

70.00

IN30286310430199
VENKATA PURNA BHASKAR  

VEMULAPALLI
9E-34 ADMA-OPCO CORNICHE STREET NEAR 

MILLENIM HOTEL ABU DHABI UAE 999999
35.00

IN30286310478151 ZEN SECURITIES LIMITED
3RD FLOOR, GEV TULASI, PLOT NO 151 152 & 

153 PRAGATHI NAGAR, OPP. JNTU, 
KUKATPALLY, HYDERABAD 500090

140.00

IN30290240103243 RAMAKANTA  MOHANTY
QTRS NO 5 TYPE VI G C C R P F CAMP 
JHARODA KALAN NEW DELHI 110072

105.00

IN30290240552376 SONA TEJAS SHAH
302, SHIBANI APTS SAROJINI ROAD VILE 

PARLE (W) MUMBAI 400056
4200.00

IN30290241144754 ANNIE  THOMAS
UNIT 53 14 16 STATION ST HOMEBUSH 

HOMEBUSH PC 2140 NSW AUSTRALIA 111111
0.70

IN30290241716643 CHERIAN  EAPEN
354 8/384 CHERUPALATHIL EAPENS COTTAGE 

2 THELLIYOOR PO EZHUMATTOOR 689544
2100.00

IN30290241871790 PREM  GOTWANI
733 STREET NO 24 DDA FLATS MADANGIR 

PUSHPA BHAWAN NEW DELHI 110062
3.50

IN30290242197353 DUSHYANT  DUBEY
V/1341 SHIV MANDIR GALI ARVIND NAGAR 

MOJPUR GHONDA BHAJANPURA DELHI 
110053

0.70

IN30290242237266 RATNA  HAZRA SOUMITRA  HAZRA
ALAMGANJ ROAD NEAR BONGPUR MORE PO 

NUTANGANJ BURDWAN 713102
1400.00



IN30290242582233 SHIVENDRA  KAKRANIA
12612 SPRING BROOK DR E SAN DIEGO CA 
SANDIEGO PC 92128 CALIFORNIA UNITED 

STATES 111111
70.00

IN30290242652843 MANI KUMAR PRABHAKAR
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE VAYU BHAWAN RAFI 

MARG NEW DELHI 110011
7.00

IN30290242989188 ANOOP
351 KAITHARATH 2 POOMANGALAM GRAMA 

PANCHAYAT PANCHAYAT IRINJALAKUDA 
680688

14.00

IN30290243104469
GANESH KRISHNA 

MOORTHY
P O BOX  82108 DOHA  QATAR 999999 70.00

IN30290243440616 HABIB AHMED SHAIK
H O D CANE LAILA SUGARS P LTD KUPATGIRI 
V KHANAPUR TALUK BELGAUM KARNATAKA 

591302
68.60

IN30290244313244 RAMESH KUMAR B BHATI
PLOT 5 FLAT NO A 201 SECTOR 7 SWASTIK 
MIRA CHS NEAR MUM PRIMARY SCHOOL 

KAMOTHE NAVI MUMBAI 410209
1.40

1204550000293206
SHARAD SAKHARAM 

ADHAL

SHINDE CHAWL NAHUR VILLAGE NAHUR 
ROAD NEAR RAILWAY LINE MULUND WEST 

MUMBAI 400080
350.00

1204550000412647 GUNEET SINGH
H NO 62 BALJEET NAGAR WEST PATEL NAGAR 

POLICE STATION CENTRAL DELHI DELHI 
110008

2.10

1204550000478844 SANJAY KUMAR RAI
11A KHELATH GHOSH LANE BEADON STREET 

SO BEADON STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 
700006

0.70

1204550000575426 PRABIR KUMAR PAL
AMGHATA, AMGHATA, AMGHATA, NADIA 

NADIA 741315
19.60

1204550000671608 SANDEEP GANPAT EKAL
GULISTAN MANZIL 2ND FLR RM NO4 MAROL 

MAROSHI RD NR SENT LOWRENCE HIGH SCHL 
MAROL GAON ANDHERI EA MUMBAI 400059

73.50

1204550000691143
SUVARNA KRISHNA 

SAWANT

SHREE DARSHAN APARTMENT 201 AMBADI 
ROAD DIWANMAN VASAI THANE 
MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 401202

7.00

1204630000918099
SUDIP KUMAR BHADRA 

HUF .
BELADEEP, NANDAPALLI NAIHATI NORTH 24 

PARGANAS KOLKATA 743165
140.00

1204720000818395 TABASSUM AFSHAN
C-25/28 STREET NO 3 RISHI KARDAM MARG 

CHOUHAN BANGER SEELAMPUR DELHI 
110053

35.00

1204720001351438 URMILA VERMA
H NO 10A WARD NO 60 POCKET A MARODA 

SECTOR BHILAI BHILAI DURG 490006
144.90

1204720001395746 SHEEL DUTT SHARMA RANJANA SHARMA 34 MARUTI STATE BODLA   AGRA 282007 2.10

1204720001604734 JAGDISH CHANDER CHOHIL BIMLA . HOUSE NO 127 D C COLONY   SIRSA 125055 14.00

1204720002282446 PARUL .
2643 URBAN ESTATE PHASE II  PATIALA 

147002
140.00

1204720003790003 GURUDAS SINGH
STREET NO 9 SHANTI NAGAR NEAR CHURCH  

BHILAI 490023
66.50

1204720004827697 VINOD A
I T I TOWNSHIP DOORAVANI NGR 

BANGALORE NORTH DOORVANINAGAR 
BENGALURU 560016

10.50

1204720005373713 GANESH ASHOK JORE
A BLOCK 6TH CROSS BASAVESHWAR NAGAR 

HAVERI  HAVERI 581110
10.50

1204720006385849
PATHIPAKA 

SATHYANARAYANA

H NO 4 7 15 28 1 STREET NO 5 NEW 
RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR COLONY NACHARAM 

HYDERABAD 500076
20.30

1204720007091682 JOYITHA CHANDRAN
KRISHNA KRIPA TC 36 250 1 HOUSE NO PGRA 

E 1 PERUNTHANNI VALLAKKADAVU P O 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695008

0.70

1204720007304280 N JAYACHANDRA REDDY
134 ITC COLONY JEEVANAHALLI 6TH CROSS 

COXTOWN  BENGALURU 560005
350.00

1204720009174415 ARUP SEN
AGRADEEP STATION ROAD AGRADEEP R S 
AGRADWIP AGRADWI R S BARDHAMAN 

713502
1.40



1204720009396521 SUDHIR SHANTILAL JOSHI
52-A VIKAS TOWER INDIRA COMPLEX 

NAVLAKHA INDORE 452001
49.70

1204720009499745
RAJESHKUMAR 

RAMCHANDRA SINGH

C/204 GHANSHYAM PARK B/H SAPTAK PARTY 
PLOT NANANPURA AHMEDABAD 

AHMEDABAD 380013
14.00

1204720010762147 UDAY MITRA VERMA
B-20 HAL TOWNSHIP FAIZABAD  ROAD, 

LUCKNOW 226016
70.00

1204720010966333 AMRITA BASU
QR NO.C-15  SEC -1 NALCO DAMAN JODI . 

DAMANJODI 763008
14.00

1204720011410274 AMRITASH .
BANK COLONY KOTHWAN ROAD KHAGAUL  

PATNA 800001
7.70

1204720012201246 SHRIKUMAR DEBNATH
D PARA CHARSWARUPPGANJ GADIGACHHA 

NADIA  KRISHNANAGAR 741315
35.00

1204720012754217 MANJUNATHA C
NO 361 7TH CROSS BEHIND MINIVIDHANA 
SOUDHA SUBASHNAGAR KRISHNARAJAPET 

KRISHNARAJAPET 571426
21.00

1204720013509433 SHANKER RAJA A R
30 12 F 3RD CROSS ST VIDHYA NAGAR 

AMMAPET  SALEM 636003
77.00

1204720014313209 SANTOSH KUMAR
PANCH MANDIR ROAD ADARSH COLONY 

KESHRI NAGAR PHULWARI  PATNA 800024
3.50

1204720014862116 GOPINATHAN K
KANIKKODAN HOUSE CHEKKIKKULAM 

MANIYOOR  KANNUR 670592
14.00

1204720016190877 SUPARNA H R
W O KIRAN N G 116 23TH BLOCK FOREST 
QUATERS MADIKERI KODAGU KODAGU 

KODAGU 571201
21.00

1204720017225845 UMESH CHOWDHARY 31 TIWARI COLONY FREEGANJ  UJJAIN 456001 7.00

1204720018497941 ANAND KUMAR

S O SIYA SHARAN GUPTA 535 JAI MAHAVIR 
COLONY NEAR MAHAVIR MANDIR 

SANDALPUR MAHENDRU SANDALPUR PATNA 
800006

63.00

1204720018578482 RATNA KUMARI KOTTA
8 110 MAIN ROAD NH 16 NAKKAPALLE 

NAKKAPALLE  VISAKHAPATNAM 531081
70.00

1204720018695414
NAGENDRA SHREERAM 

SINGH
85 SUKHSAGAR CHAWL GHODBUNDER ROAD 

DURGANAGAR MANPADA  THANE 400607
49.00

1204720019308407
DHARMPALSINGH 
ATARSINGH TYAGI

NO 154 B FLAT NO A1 702 UTTAM 
TOWANSCAPES PUNE NEAR SHERENE 

HOSPITAL PUNE PUNE 411006
35.00

1204720019314921 ARATI PANKAJ BANGADE
166 PALLIWAR BUILDING NEAR RAILWAY 

STATION SHASTRI CHOWK WARDHA 
WARDHA 442001

0.70

1204720019663121 SUMITRA SHAHU
C O OM PRAKASH SHAHU BAGBAN 

APARTMENT POCKET GH 2 166 SECTORS 28 
DELHI 110042

263.20

1204720020910183
RAHUL SUBHASHRAO 

WANKHEDE

TARADKAR NR MAHATMA FULE HIGH 
SCHOOL HINGANGHAT DIST WARDHA 

WARDHA 442301
7.00

1204760000141606 ANTONY PAUL MANADAN
MANADAN HOUSE PARAMBADIL 

ROAD,JANATHA STOP CHERAI P.O. 
ERNAKULAM 683514

3080.00

1204760000148994
MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA 

P T

PULAKKATTU THODI HOUSE EDAPPALAM P O, 
NEAR PTMYHSS NADUVATTAM VIA 

PALAKKAD 679308
10.50

1204760000214182 MADHUSUDANAN T
THALIYAZCHAYIL HOUSE 

THIRUVANCHIKULAM KODUNGALLUR P O 
THRISSUR 680664

2.80

1204760000233714 JOSY JOSE C
CHITTILAPPILLY HOUSE MUKKATTUKARA 

NETTISSERY P O THRISSUR 680657
175.00

1204760000271315 PRADEEPKUMAR A G
ATTUPURATH HOUSE NEDUMBAL 

THOTTIPPAL P O THRISSUR 680310
79.10

1204760000274506 HASITHA M H
CHEMBANGATTU HOUSE INDUS GARGEN 

FLAT S8 VIYUR THRISSUR 680010
122.50

1204760000319732 SARATH R
DHANUSH COTTAGE KODUVINAL POST 

VALLIKUNNAM ALAPPUZHA VALLIKUNNAM 
690501

86.80



1204760000351346 JOSE GEORGE
THEKKANATH PAZHANGANAD NEAR ST 

AUGUSTINE CHURCH KIZHAKKAMBALAM 
ERNAKULAM 683562

504.00

1204790000010204 PANKAJ KUMAR
HOUSE NO 645/8 WARD NO 9  KHARAR 

140301
630.00

1204790000025090 AVTAR SINGH
HOUSE NO. 3499 SECTOR- 23 D  

CHANDIGARH 160023
70.00

1204890000020312 DAMYANTI GANESH SHYAL
R NO-3, DARIYA NAGAR NR MAHALAXMI 
TEMPLE B DESAI ROAD MUMBAI 400026

49.00

1204890000127566 AROSHSMITH O P
OTTAPILAKKUL KUNNAMANGALAM 

KOZHIKODE KOZHIKODE 689667
21.00

1204890000203822
MAHADU BABURAO 

KEDARE

GURUWAR WARD GHAR N 25 MAI 
CHANDANPURI GATE MALEGAON NASHIK 

423203
26.60

1204890000284311 Akash Pillai
NARSIMHAPUR NARSIMHAPUR VIPATPURA 

SURAJ BHAVAN NARSIMHAPUR 487001
4.20

1204890000422634 SADANANDAN .
109 AMBADYIL,VENDALLOOR ,TIRUR 

IRIMBILIYAM ,IRIMBILIYAM MALAPPURAM 
679572

140.00

1204890000461642 Aswathy S Lazar

PULINTHARA,HARITHA NAGAR IIND CRO SS 
ROAD,KANAYANNUR,KOCHI UN IVERSITY 
THRIKKAKARA NORTH PART ERNAKULAM 

682022

245.00

1204890000560479 MAKESH C
ALACHANKODE CHITTUR COLLEGE CHITTUR 

COLLEGE PALAKKAD 678104
0.70

1204920000511377
KASTHURINAICKENPALAYA

M RAMASAMY SIVARAJ

NEW NO 9 OLD NO 24 VILLVAMARA 
THOTTAM PERUMAL KOVIL STREET 
VADAVALLI COIMBATORE 641041

1.40

1204920001819171
PRAKASH JOTIRAM 

GAIKWAD .

RM NO -20A GAGANDEEP CO HSG SOC LTD 
BHATIPADA RD KESHAVJI NGR MUMBIA 

BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI 400078
35.00

1204920001854911 SANJAY  GUPTA .
19/116 1ST FLR SARAI ROHILLA OLD ROHTAK 

RD DAYA BASTI OPP RAILWAY POLICE LINE 
DELHI 110035

2.10

1204920001856993
VIDULA YOGESH 

SAVALEKAR .

B-2 PRADYNA BHUSHAN APPARTMENT NEAR 
ROHAN GARDEN DP ROAD KOTHRUD PUNE 

411038
11.20

1204920001857931 KAMANURU  SUBBAIAH .
101/129-A VISWANATHAPURAM CUDDAPAH 

YERRAMUKKAPALLI  KADAPA 516004
13.30

1204920001876661
SIVANAGA SAIKRISHNA 

RACHAVULA .

H NO 4-12-845 DWARAKA MAI NGR CLY NR 
SAIBABA TEMPLE VANASTHALIPURAM 

HAYATHNAGAR K.V.RANGAREDDY 500070
1.40

1204920001890401
MANOJKUMARREDDY  

CHOKKAPPAGARI .
271-207 15TH CROSS ROAD BALAJINAGAR 

NELLORE TOWN  NELLORE 524001
0.70

1204920001893056 WAGH  SNEHAL .
D/O MACHHINDRA WAGH ANANT NIVAS 
NEAR AUARANGABAD RD AT POST JEUR 
AHMADNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 414601

70.00

1204920001911644
UMESH VINAYKRAO 

TAPAKE .
SURAKSHA NAGAR BUILDING NO 12 NO 15 

VAISWADI HADAPSAR PUNE C . PUNE 411013
0.70

1204920001917515
SAGAR MOHAMMED 

IQBALAHAMED .
83 16TH  CROSS  2ND  MAIN AECS STAGE    

SANJAYNAGAR . BENGALURU 560094
70.00

1204920001924351 S SASIDHAR  . .
2/5  PACHIAMMAN KOIL ST BARATH I NAGAR 

PALLAVARAM . KANCHIPURAM 600043
1.40

1204920001925807
SHELKE NAVNATH 
RAMCHANDRA .

HNO-85 SWAMI SAMARTH SOCIETY A/P 
NASARAPUR TAL BHOR DIST BEHIND SWAMI 

SAMARTH MANDIR PUNE 412213
0.70

1204920001925980 MOHD NASEER UDDIN .
9-10-68/A/518/A RESHAM BAGH RISALA 

BAZAR RESHAM BAGH RISALA BAZAR 
HYDERABAD 500010

2.80

1204920001930454
SWAPNIL SUNIL DUBERKAR 

.

PLOT NO 56 MAKHMALABAD ROAD NEAR 
NIRBHAY HOUSING SOCIETY SHANTI NAGAR 

PANCHVATI NASHIK NASHIK 422003
0.70



1204920001935486 NISHA ALOTH UTHUPPAN .
ALOTH HOUSE KOSAV ANYAYAL PO 

ALATHUPARAMBA IRIKKUR VIA KANNUR DIST 
KERALA KANNUR 670672

1.40

1204920001940173
PISAL AMOL 

PANDHARINATH .

361, BARAMATI M.I.D.C ROAD WADGA 
PADMAVATI NAGAR TAL-BARAMATI JALOCHI 

PUNE 413102
24.50

1204920001963733 LALIT KUMAR VERMA .
E 10 GROUND FLOOR MOTI NAGAR   NEW 

DELHI 110015
7.00

1204920001969676 RAMNARAYAN  . .
F 168 E RAJOURI GARDEN FIRST FLOOR  NEW 

DELHI 110027
2.10

1204920001982178 AMIT KUMAR TRIPATHI .
C-13 BLOCK C SIDHARTH BASTI   NEW DELHI 

110014
9.80

1204920001982689
SANDEEP TUKARAM 

RAKSHE .

S/O TUKARAM RAKSHE NEAR KUMAR BRICK 
COMPANY AT SANGAWADE PO SALUMBARE 

TALMAWAL SALUMBARE PUNE 412101
12.60

1204920002032347 SHAURYA  GAUTAM .
HNO 15K NEHARU NAGAR AND NEHARU 
NAGAR TEH PADRAUNA  KUSHINAGAR 

274304
0.70

1204920002040337 BHUDIPTA  BHATTA .
PORAMATALA ROAD NABADWIP WARD NO- 3 

NABADWIP NADIA . NADIA 741302
14.00

1204920002044160 ASHOKA  KUMAR .
#349 BYADANUR PAVAGADATQ TUMKUR 

DIST . TUMKUR 561202
0.70

1204920002053397 NURUDDIN  HALDER .
VILL BALIKURHARI GP GOSWAMI MALIPARA 

PO HARIT PS DADPUR . HOOGHLY 712305
4.20

1204920002057471
SANAULLAKHAN 

NASHIRKHAN PATHAN .

JANAB MOHD NIZAM HAJI TAMBOLI SR NO 
48/2/1 MITHA NGR NR KUBA MASJID 
KONDHWA KH PUNE PUNE 411048

6.30

1204920002064808 SANDEEP  KUMAR .
161 C-162 STREET NO 7 NEW LAHORE 

COLONY SHASTRI NAGAR GEETA COLONY 
GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031

8.40

1204920002084913 DHIVYA VIJAY BHASKAR .
# 216 5STH ROAD DEFENCE LAYOU 

DIVYARANYAPURA BANGLIORE . BENGALURU 
560097

0.70

1204920002110560 MOHIT  AGGARWAL .
60 JAGRITI ENCLAVE VIKAS MARG LAXMI 

NAGAR EAST DELHI  DELHI 110092
0.70

1204920002115398
JAMUNA RAMESH MHETRE 

.
NEAR LADKAT PETROL PUMP SHANKAR WADI 

NO 2 TALEGAON DABHADE PUNE 410506
0.70

1204920002128713
PURUSOTHAMAN  

SRINIVASAN .

ACCEL FRONTLINE LTD NO 319 324 GOLDEN 
POINTS 2ND OFF QUEENS  BENGALURU 

560052
0.70

1204920002142656 MOHAN RAJ  G .
NO 17 C VANCHINATHAN STREET MAHATMA 
SANDHI NAGAR THARAMANI TTTI TARAMANI 

CHENNAI 600113
0.70

1204920002144064 HARISHKUMAR  . .
S O MASANAM 10 4 80 SALANGULAM 

MADURAI  MADURAI 625017
3.50

1204920002144098 LAL MOHAN SADHUKHAN .
VILL JOYPUR PO MOGRA  NR KAMALA RICE 

MILL HOOGHLY 712148
0.70

1204920002148210 VIKRAM  MANE .
MU PO MULEGAO MULEGAON SOLAPUR 

MULEGAO SOLAPUR 413006
1.40

1204920002158757 SEEMA  CHOUDHARY .
MOTIQ MOTILA GODDA JHARKHAND  

AURANGABAD 814133
7.00

1204920002161772 ARJUN RAJU KHEDEKAR .
GURHOLI GURHOLI PUNE PURANDHAR NEAR 

GANESH MANDIR  PUNE 412104
0.70

1204920002162947 E NAGARAJA REDDY .
12-18 E R KANDIRGA VILLAGE ETT ERI POST 

GANGADAHRANELLORE MANOGALAM 
CHITTOOR CHITTOOR 517125

0.70

1204920002170196 BARATHKUMAR P  . .
8 3 DURAISAMI REDDY ST KUPPAMANI 

THOPPU REDHILLS  TIRUVALLUR 600052
0.70

1204920002174167 SHEKAR  VEERAVELLI .
4 6 18 3 1 2 VASUDEVAREDDY NAGAR 

ATTAPUR NEAR BRILLIANT HIGH SCHOOL 
HYDERABAD 500048

0.70



1204920002177381 VEERESH  . .
AXIS SECURITIES LTD 1373 32 E CROSS 1ST 
FLOOR 4TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGLORE 

BENGALURU 560041
0.70

1204920002178765 BUDIDHI SANTOSH REDDY .
9 6 41 2 1 DURGA BHAVANI NAGAR 

CHAMPAPET ROAD 5 SAIDABAD  
K.V.RANGAREDDY 500079

0.70

1204920002186761 T  SIVAMANI .
NO 2-5C KARUPERI VALIPATTI POCHAMPALLI 

RENGAMPATTI KRISHNAGIRI 635306
0.70

1204920002187609 RAMESH  C .
NO 2 99 KANCHISAMUDRAM LEPAKSHI NR 

MUTHYALAMMA GUDI ANANTAPUR 515331
0.70

1204920002193513 TENZIN  NORBU .
12 H VILLAGET R L SETTLEMENT GURUPURA 

POST HUNSUR TALUK HUNSUR MYSORE 
HUNSUR MYSORE 571105

0.70

1204920002202041 DODDA  SIVAKESAVARAO .
MSN LABS PVT LTD SR NO 317 323 

RUDRARAM VILLAGE PATANCHERU MANDAL 
MEDAK 502329

3.50

1204920002213085 MUDIGONDA  UPENDER .
PARK HEALTH SYSTEMS PVT LTD 6- 3-903/A & 

B SOMAJIGUDA . HYDERABAD 500082
0.70

1204920002238720 S SAI PRADHAN .
18 1 30 D SHANTI NGR TIRUPATHI TIRUPATI 

URBAN CHITTOOR CHITTOOR CHITTOOR 
517501

0.70

1204920002239422
VIKAS GOPINATH 

GARDADE .

AT WANEWADI PO KUSLAMB NEAR FOREST 
TALUKA BARSHI NEAR FOREST SOLAPUR 

413401
7.00

1204920002249010 GIRISH  RATURI .
8 GALI NO 8 PREM VIHAR NAGAEGARH 
SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 

110043
70.00

1204920002258456 JUNNUTHULA  LAHARI .
HNO 1 20 GATLAKANIPARTHY POST 

SHYAMPET SURAMPET GATLAKANIPARTHY 
WARANGAL 506319

0.70

1204920002271230
RAMARANGULA  
PADMALATHA .

1 3 49 41 1 VASAVI NAGAR COLONY NEAR 
AMBETHKAR STATU OLD ALWAL 

SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500010
0.70

1204920002273301
FAROOK KHAN RAHAMAN 

KHAN .
74 107 ARUNACHALAM MAIN ROAD 

DADAGAPATTI  SALEM 636006
0.70

1204920002277933 N  PRUTHVIRAJ .
BISLERI INTERNATIONAL P LTD  N 29 33 

UDAYAGIRI VILLAGE DEVANAHALLI TALUK 
BENGALURU 562110

0.70

1204920002280091
MUKUND WAMANRAO 

PATIL .
MEAN RD BHATAPUR P MV BHATAPUR P MV 

NANDED MUKHED  NANDED 431715
0.70

1204920002293571
GAJANAN 

SHANKARGOUDA PATIL .

1441 MAHADEV GALLI NIPPANI RURAL 
NIPANI CHIKODI BELGAUM MAHADEV GALLI 

BELGAUM 591237
7.70

1204920002313715 M M TAHIR .
22 140 BIG BAZAR KUMARI STREET NELLORE 

NELLORE CUTCHERY NELLORE 524001
0.70

1204920002315746
PULUSU CHINNA 

SATYANARAYANA REDDY .
FLAT NO 318 3 229 31 YOUSUFGUDA  

HYDERABAD 500045
0.70

1204920002324438 GNANAMURTHY  K .

#140/3C,5TH CROSS BYRAJANDRA MAIN 
ROAD,KAVERI LAYOUT GM PALYA 

BANGALORE NORTH BANGA BENGALURU 
560075

0.70

1204920002331365 AJAYKUMAR  . .
50 3RD STREET PONNIYAMMAN NGR 
VENGADAMANGALAM CHENGALPET 

PONMAR KANCHIPURAM 600048
0.70

1204920002359032 PRASSANNA  VENKATESH .
FLAT NO 1-A NEWRY SAMPREETI AP PTS 
30/464 KILPAUK GARDEN ROAD KILPAUK 

CHENNAI 600010
1.40

1204920002364891 AMIT DATTU PAWAL .
BHAWANI NAGAR TAL MALSHIRAS TAMBAVE 

TAMBAVE MALSHIRAS SOLAPUR SOLAPUR 
413108

0.70



1204920002369526
KOPPISETTY MOUNIKA 

SANTOSHI .

FLAT NO 201 PLOT NO 22 SRI SAI NILAYAM 
PRAGATHI ENCLAVE BACHPAN SCHOOL ROAD 

MIYAPUR HYDERABAD 500049
0.70

1204920002377725 NETHRAVATHI  R S .
67 ,3RD CROSS, BYRAVESHWARA NAGAR 

MANGANAHALLI FROSS, VLLALU MAIN RD 
ULLALU BENGALURU 560056

0.70

1204920002385014 MITHU  HAIT .
11/28 KAILASH GHOSH ROAD SREE GURU 
PARK LOKNATH MANDIR SAKHER BAZAR 

KOLKATA 700008
7.00

1204920002398591 RAJU  J .
ATRIA INSITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ASKB 

CAMPUS 1ST MAIN SGS COLY ANANDANGAR 
BENGALURU BENGALURU 560024

0.70

1204920002403636 SONIYA  . .
61 PUDUHUMANAI KALLUR POST 

LAKSHMANAPURAM GUDIYATHAM TALUK 
GUDIYATTAM VELLORE 632602

0.70

1204920002445377 K JAYARAJ  . .
NO 9 THIRU NAGAR ANNEX 

VALASARAVAKKAM . TIRUVALLUR 600087
0.70

1204920002448232 MINAKSHI  . .
52-A SEC-5 VAISHALI I E SAHIBABAD 

GHAZIABAD NEAR MOHAN DAWA SEC 5 
GHAZIABAD 201010

1.40

1204920002449050 YASHASWINI T P .
JANALAKSHMI FINANCIAL SERVICE LTD NO 11 
DIVYASREE CHAMBERS A WING 5TH FLR OFF 

LANGFORD RO BENGALURU 560025
0.70

1204920002563511 NEELAM  SINGH .
B-1-403 NAGARAS ESTATE NAGRAS ROAD 
NEAR HDFC ATM AUNDH PUNE CITY PUNE 

PUNE 411007
6.30

1204920002602687 ADITYA  DAHIYA .
C 192  MILLENIJUM APPT SECTOR 18 ROHINI 

NORTH WEST DELH  SOUTH DELHI 110080
280.00

1204920002609946
AISHWARYA MANGESH 

BHATODE .
PIMPALAS ROAD SARASWATI NAGAR RAHAR 

AHMADNAGAR  AHMEDNAGAR 423107
0.70

1204920002646596 KARAMVIR  . .
H NO 4 BLOCK 1 VILL PALRA TEH GURGAON 

NR BADSHAPUR  GURUGRAM 122001
8.40

1204920002778338
C J ANANTHA  

PADMANABHAN .

PLOT 63A DOOR 43 3RD CROSS ST 
RAMAKRISHNA AVENUE AMBAL NAGAR 

MANGADU CHENNAI KANCHIPURAM 600122
5.60

1204920003514657 KAYUM  KHAN .
262 D NEAR MASJID SHAMSHABAD PALWAL 

NEAR MASJID SHAMSHABAD FARIDABAD 
121102

7.00

1204920004793562
RAVINDRA DATTATRAY 

BARGE .
VIDYANGR JANKI STEEI JEJURI RURAL JEJURI  

PUNE 412303
0.70

1204920005436599 SUJIT KUMAR THAKUR .
42 2 DR ABANI DUTTA ROAD SALKIA WARD 

NO 15 P S GOLABARI  HOWRAH 711106
7.70

1204920005773165 K  SADHA SIVAM .
NO 70 26H PUDHU KUDIYAN CHATHIRAM 

STREET THOTT APALAYAM VELLORE 632004
1.40

1204920006004832 BEEMAGOUNI  ANUSHA .
2-47 QUTHBULLAPUR   QUTHBULLAP UR 
HAYATHNAGAR . RANGA REDDY 501505

0.70

1204920006076127 ARUN KUMAR  MISHRA .
8 2 315 A 102 3 MRC COLONY ROAD NO 7 

FILMNAGAR  KHORDHA 751017
0.70

1204920006106790
KRISHNA KUMARI  

CHODISETTI .
NO 5 VEERABADRA SWAMY KOIL STR EET 
LAWSPET SWAMY PONDICHERRY 605008

10.50

1204920006113939
ADESARA PRIYANK 

KISHORBHAI
SHIKAR PURI BUIDING RAMNATH PARA NEAR 

KHOJA KHANA RAJKOT 360001
1.40

1204940000107430 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH
102 GLOBAL MANSION NEHRU COLONY 

THATIPUR GWALIOR 474011
140.00

1204980000127882 AMANDEEP SINGH
11, KHANNA STREET CIRCULLAR ROAD 
LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR 143001

3.50

1204980000240201 K.G.MANGESHKAR .
14-3 RD STREET SINGARAUELAN NAGAR 
PUTTIAGARAM,KOLATHUR TIRUVALLUR 

600099
42.00

1205140000241691 DHANMAYA SUNAR
H NO 49/1 NASPATI GHARI EAST KHASI HILLS 

SHILLONG 793002
7.00



1205140000256155 GOMA KUMARI GHARTI
UPPER LACHUMEIRE OPP BEST HOLIDAY INN 

G HOUSE SHILLONG 793001
115.50

1205140000362115 SIREESHA VARRE
H NO 16-9-119/N/57 SHANKAR NAGAR OLD 
MALAKPET AMBERPET HYDERABAD 500036

4.20

1205180000039011 RAJASEKHARAN PILLAI V .
DEEPTHY,KAKKAZHOM 

VANDANAM,AMBALAPPUZHA, ALAPPUZHA 
MEDICAL COLLEGE ALAPPUZHA 688005

45.50

1205180000064291 SUNITA BABU .
ALUNGAL HOUSE BLANGAD CHAVAKKAD 

THRISSUR 680506
140.00

1205180000073663 VINOD M C .
BHAVANA,VIA KADACHIRA KOYYODE POST 

OFFICE  KANNUR 670621
129.50

1205180000209489 SHARANYA VALIA VEETTIL
ROCHAS , VENGILATTU MUTHAPPAN 

KSHETHRAM PAPPINISSERI PO PAPPINISSERI 
WEST KANNUR 670561

21.00

IN30290246983170 ABY  JOSE
ERATTAPLACKAL PIZHAKU PO RAMAPURAM 

PALAI KERALA 686655
55.30

IN30290247246996 D N JANA
15689112W 4INF DIV SIG REGT C/O56APO 

ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 211001
1.40

IN30290248253946
RAVINDRA GURURAO 

DESAI

RS NO 42/B PLOT NO 86 SONATA PRIME CITY 
LAYOUT ALMATTI ROAD BIJAPUR KARNATAKA 

INDIA 586101
210.00

IN30290248846567 MIDHUN C
TVS MOTOR COMPANY LTD PO BOX NO 4 

HARITA HOSUR TAMILNADU INDIA 635109
1.40

IN30290248960624 SATISH NARAYAN JOSHI
6/2 PL NO 10 ACHARYA SOC WARJE JAKAT 
NAKA PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411029

28.00

IN30290249131476 MEENAKSHI  E
G 6 PHASE I GOLDEN ENCLAVE SSR 

PANKAJAM RD SALIGRAMAM CHENNAI 
TAMILNADU INDIA 600093

91.00

IN30290249247996 SHARANYA  GANGULY
4/195 GANDHI COLONY GANDHI COLONY 
SCHOOL KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,INDIA 

700092
63.00

IN30297810264603 Shabana Nadeem Vohra
40, Phears Lane Near Central Main Metro 

Station  Kolkata 700073
70.00

IN30297810284597 Biswanath Ghosh 28/2, Rani Branch Road   Kolkata 700002 7.00

IN30297810435571 Sajal Mitra
Malancha Road Barasat North 24 Parganas. 

Kolkata 700125
105.00

IN30297810435848 KAPIL DEO SINGH
3/3 UNIVERCITY COLONY NEAR SHIRDI SAI 
HOSPITAL BOOTY ROAD BARIYATU RANCHI 

JHARKHAND 834009
70.00

IN30297810445661 SUMANA GHOSH
W/O SANTI RANJAN GHOSH K K ROY LANE 

DULMI NADIHA WARD NO 7 PURULIA WEST 
BENGAL 723102

29.40

IN30297810448625 ARCHANA BHUSHAN
63 CHANAKYA PURI NEAR DEVLOK RAZA 

BAZAR PHULWARI B V COLLEGE PATNA BIHAR 
800014

840.00

IN30302850712556 SATYAVAN B TIADI
1/1 BHOIER NAGAR S N DUBEY ROAD 

DAHISAR (EAST) MUMBAI 400068
168.00

IN30302850898247 ASHOK BAJAJ 23 PARK LANE  KOLKATA 700016 8799.00

IN30302851235380 ALOK  KANAHAIYA
C 2 DHANAVATRI APARTMENTS 13B TEMPLE 

ROAD JAYALAKSHMI PURAM MYSORE 
KARNATAKA 570012

0.70

IN30302852601910 SHRUTI  SHARMA
173 UPER GROUND FLOOR KAILAS HILL ISKON 

TEMPLE EAST OF KAILASH DELHI 110065
4200.00

IN30302852886270
MOHAMMADHASHAN 

HUSENSAHEB SHIGGAON
GANDHI NAGAR SHIGGAON COMPOUND IIIRD 

CROSS DHARWAR 580002
8.40

IN30302853095120 K  ANANDAN
KONA GATH HOUSE 11 733A ERUMPETTY  PO  

THRISSUR 680584
0.70

IN30302853125315 RAJEEV  G
QTR NO 290/1 OUTRAM LINES EME SCHOOL 

FATEHGUNJ VADODARA VADODARA 
GUJARAT INDIA 390008

0.70

IN30302854154147 KISHORKUMAR R PARMAR
A 104 SHREEDHAR APP SWASTIK PARK 

ALTHAN ROAD BHATAR SHREERAM MARBAL 
SURAT 395017

28.00



IN30302856964622 ARJUN SUNIL SARDA

70 A MENAROD BUS STANND ROAD TALAV 
PAL VARORA HANUMAN WARD YATRA WARD 
GRAM VARORA TEH VARORA  CHANDRAPUR 

MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 442907

14.00

IN30302859111991 KAKALI  TALUKDAR
56 LMS MUKHERJEE ROAD 14 KHARDAHA 

NORTH 24 PARGANAS KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL,INDIA 700116

87.50

IN30302859196403 ADITYA AVINASH CHAUBAL
402 SHREEJI REGENCY 90 FEET ROAD  

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 400081
7.00

IN30302860283786 PRADEEP  KHANDELWAL
733 14/2 VIKASH NAGAR NEEMUCH  

NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA 458441
1400.00

IN30302861184714 SINU  JOSE
PUTHUPARABIL H THAMPALCKADU PO 

PONKUNNAM ,KOTTAYAM KERALA,INDIA 
686506

140.00

1208180030721040 PRASHANT YUVRAJ DESAI BAMANI BAMNI BAMANI   SANGLI 416416 0.70

1208180031338801
AMIT HARICHANDRA 

JARAD

GAVTHAN UNDAVADI KADE PATHAR 
UNDAWADI KP PUNE TAL BARAMATI NEAR 

DUDH PUNE 413102
1.40

1208180032185567
APARNA AMOL 

KARAWADE

C 303 MAHARAJA RESIDENCY CO OP HSC 
SAMEL PADA NEAR LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL 

NALLASOPARA PALGHAR 401203
6.30

1208180033027743 AMAR GOPAL DESAI
HOUSE NO 156 JAMBOTI JAMBOTI   

BELGAUM 591302
0.70

1208180034110626 SHOBHA SANDIP DAVBHAT HIWARE KORDA   AHMEDNAGAR 414103 5.60

1208180035007191 MITESH ATUL SODHA
NO 439 BINDHU AMULYA APARTMENT BEL 

LAYOUT ANJANANAGARA BANGALORE 
BENGALURU 560091

1.40

1208180036604151 VIJESH KUMAR
KARUPARAMBIL HOUSE TANALUR NEAR SREE 

KRISHNA TEMPLE K PURAM TANALUR 
MALAPPURAM 676307

210.00

1208180036955119 ARAVIND MALLAIAHGARI
HNO 1 1 1 NAVIPET MANDAL TUNGINI  

NIZAMABAD 503246
0.70

1208180037361481
SHAILENDRA SINGH 

TOMAR
PO KHADIYAHAR MORENA   MORENA 476554 5.60

1208180037689369 SUVAJIT KUMAR DE
1 SOUTH ROAD TRICON PARK SANTOSHPUR  

KOLKATA 700075
70.00

1208180037913348 VAISHALI NITIN JANWE
GANESH WARD NEAR SHIKSHAK SAHAKARI 
BANK WARORA EKARJUMA  CHANDRAPUR 

442907
70.00

1208180038022311 PRAVEEN AGNIHOTRI MUSTA MUSTA   KANPUR 209205 49.00

1208180038280009 MUTHIAH ARUN
ANU NIVAS PARAKKOTTIL LANE 

PATTURAIKKAL THRISSUR P O THRISSUR 
THRISSUR 680022

11.90

1208180038870304
TULASIDAS SADASHIV 

BHANDARE

S O SADASHIV BHANDARE , 15 RAJIVA GANDI 
COLOONY , ATHNI , BELGAUM BELGAUM 

591304
0.70

1208180038923934 NEERAJ .
BAYANA STATION ROAD BAJARIYA BAYANA  

BHARATPUR 321401
7.70

1208180039532803 MUHAMMED FADIL
PUTHUKKUDI HOUSE PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PUTHUKKUDI  KOZHIKODE 673105
7.00

1208180039959293
LOKESH KUMAR 
MEGHVANSHI

04, BALAIO KA MAUHALLA BACHHERA  TONK 
304504

0.70

1208180040912826
SIDDHAROODHA 

RAMAPPA PUJARI
PATIL ONI 124   BELGAUM 591304 0.70

1208180045740984 SHREYANSH PATNI 92 GINANI GALI NAGAUR   NAGAUR 341001 70.00

1208240000081556 KAMLESH KHANNA
H.NO C-77 ASHOKA ENCLAVE PART NO-02 
SECTOR -37 SARAI KHAWAJA FARIDABAD 

121003
140.00



1208250001274794 PRADEEP PATEL
MAKAN NO 00 WARD NO 00 TEH BANKHEDI 

KADAIYA ISHARPUR HOSHANGABAD 
HOSHANGABAD 461990

10.50

1208250001432510 MUKESH KUMAR
7 SHADI PURA MOHALLA WARD NO 1 NINAN 

BHADRA HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 
HANUMANGARH 335501

2.80

1208250001457128 NITIN KUMAR
BANDHGARI DIPATOLI POST BARIATU PS 

SADAR BARIATU RANCHI JHARKHAND 834009
2.80

1208250001603694
SUMIT DILLIPRAO 

DESHMUKH

DAYAL APARTMENT 2 GANDHARNAGAR OPP 
KANCHANGANGA KHADAKPADA KALYAN 

WEST THANE 421301
2.80

1208250002212151
MANSING PANDURANG 

GHATAGE
PATIL GALLI TAKAWADE KARVIR DEVAIAY 

KOIHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416121
0.70

1208250003002890
PULIYALLUNKAL 

NEELAKANDA PILLAI 
NITHYAMOL

6 561B VRINDAVAN KOLI ALAKODE  KANNUR 
670571

1.40

1208250003224627
RAMESH BANAVASI 
VASUDEVAMURTHY

S O VASUDEVAMURTHY SNEHA SAGAR 
RESIDENCY SCHOOL IDAGUNDI UTTARA 
KANNADA UTTARA KANNADA 581359

21.00

1208250003361624
CHOYAMADANDA 

MACHAIAH CHINNAPPA
18 VI RAJPET MARANDODA YEVAKAPADY 
KADAGU KARNATAKA  KODAGU 571212

0.70

1208250004222800 LACHIREDDY ALUGULA
HALIA ANUMULA MANDAL HALIA ANUMULA 

NALGONDA  NALGONDA 508377
28.70

1208250005014360 SANDHEEP SANTHOSH

KMLRA 23 B ROHINI MOSQUE LANE MEDICAL 
COLLEGE PO KUMARAPURAM 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695011

1.40

1208250005237411 VIDYA SAGAR SINGH
MAKAN NO 219 WARD NO GRAM-KOTEYA 

SCHOOL PARA KOTEYA SURGUJA 
CHATTISGARH SURGUJA 497001

17.50

1208250005657613 BHAVESH SANJAY PATIL
ROOM NO 412 PRABHADEVI CHS BLDG NO 1 

A WING RAJABHAI DESAI ROAD MUMBAI 
MUMBAI 400025

13.30

1208250006130406
MADANAKUMAR 

VENKATESAN MOHAN 
KUMAR

NO.6, POTTERS STREET KELLYS 
PURASAIWAKKAM KILPAUK CHENNAI 

CHENNAI 600010
210.00

1208250006200416 RUTURAJ SUNIL PETHE
GANESH BLOCK NO 9 BHAGYODAY HOUSING 
SOCIETY UJANI COLONY SOLAPUR SOLAPUR 

413003
75.60

1208250006271450 VINEETH KALARIKKAL
KALARIKKAL HOUSE KULAPPULLY P O 

CHALAVARA PALAKKAD  PALAKKAD 679122
7.00

1208250006412626 NIKHIL GUPTA
SIMLI NAWAB GANJ BARI MANDIR PATNA 
CITY NAGLA PATNA BIHAR PATNA 800008

70.00

1208250006493035 GAURAV SINGH
17 VILL DARMA MAWANI DAWANI DISTRICT 

PITHORAGARH UTTARAKHAND 
PITHORAGARH 262555

17.50

1208250006536703 VIKRAM ADITYA
SHIV MANDIR NEAR SHIV MANDIR KHABRA 
NH 28 NH 28 SHIV MANDIR MUZAFFARPUR 

843146
63.00

1208250006583355 ABHISHEK KHORANIA
177 KATEWA NAGAR NEW SANGANER ROAD 

SODALA  JAIPUR 302019
7.00

1208250006591161 ABHISHEK ANAND
KANU TOLA WARD 15 SIMRI BAKHTIYARPUR 

SAHARSA  SAHARSA 852127
0.70

1208250006651349 MUNEESWARAN SUNDAR
NO 2 NANDAVANA PATTI MIDDLE STREET 

SATTUR VIRUDHUNAGAR TAMIL NADU 
VIRUDHUNAGAR 626203

49.70

1208250006654130 VIJAY RAMCHANDRA PATIL
NARDANE DHULE NEAR RAM MANDIR 

,DHULE  DHULE 425404
22.40

1208250006893860 RAKESH .
2-202/2 KADIKE BADANIDIYUR UDUPI 

KARNATAKA UDUPI 576115
0.70

1208250007224730 VISHAL PARSA
1 8 499 15 3 CHIKKADPALLY MUSHEERABAD  

HYDERABAD 500020
0.70

1208250007332605
MAHENDRA GANESHRAO 

HOLEY
S O GANESH HOLE CIVIL LINES DARYAPUR 

AMRAVATI DARYAPUR  AMRAVATI 444803
7.00



1208250007388741 RAJ KUMAR VERMA
PANCHYAT BLOCK DHANWAR AMAR CHOWK 

DAKSHNI DHANWAR DHANWAR VILL 
RAJDHANWAR POST GIRIDIH 825412

1.40

1208250007400656 HARKIRAT SINGH BAGLI KHURD LUDHIANA  LUDHIANA 141412 0.70

1208250007578872 ROHIT VERMA
O 165 ENCLAVE VANI VIHAR UTTAM NAGAR 

WEST DELHI  NEW DELHI 110059
0.70

1208250007807408 BINDO PERINCHERY
PERINCHERRY HOUSE MARATHAKKARA PO 

THRISSUR  ERNAKULAM 682030
126.00

1208250007866992
NARAYANA REDDY 

SHARATH BABU

123 2ND CROSS NETHRVATHI STREET 
UDAYNAGAR BANGALORE NORTH 

DOORVANINAGAR BENGALURU 560016
13.30

1208250008033561 SURESH AJINATH PALAVE
DEMARWAD ALSUNDE AHMADNAGAR  

AHMEDNAGAR 414402
61.60

1208250008123176
PARMESH 

MADHARABOINA

3 57 144 2 SATHYA NAGAR COLONY 
COMMUNITY HALL UPPAL MEDCHAL 

MALKAJGIRI HYDERABAD 500039
0.70

1208250008302677 RIYAJ NAEEM SHAIKH
Z P P SCHOOL ROAD NEAR AMBI 

KHALSAGHARGAV AHAMADNAGAR  
AHMEDNAGAR 422620

1.40

1208250008306540 RIYA MADHUKAR HILE
C 603 SHIV GALAXY MIDC ROAD OPP SBI 
THAKURLI EAST THANE THANE 421201

35.00

1208250008799157 DEVESH DHRUW
184 PATEWA WARD 12 PTEWA RAIPUR 

PATEWA  RAIPUR 493885
1.40

1208250009175904 PULKIT JAIN
HNO 209 A RISHI NAGAR HAIBOWAL KHURD 

LUDHIANA  LUDHIANA 141001
25.20

1208250009504916 JANGALA SAI AKHIL
H NO 931 DIVANAM BAZAR 

ANNAPUREDDYPALLI BHADRADRI  
KHAMMAM 507316

0.70

1208250009870712 NAMAN KASHYAP
RAHMATPUR RAHMATPUR BASA POST 

ASARGANJ ASARGANJ MUNGER ASARGANJ 
BIHAR MONGHYR 813201

5.60

1208250010305244 DINESH KUMAR
BIG BAZAAR ROHINI SEC 10 AMBIANCE MALL 
TWIN DISTRICT CENTRE NORTH DELHI 110085

4.90

1208250010636377 KHALETH PASHA
1 2 56 90 TALLABASTI DOMALGUDA 

HIMAYATHNAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA 
HYDERABAD 500023

0.70

1208250010991602 ABHAY SINGH SOLANKI
POST BADGANV BANSWARA RAJASTHAN  

BANSWARA 327001
14.00

1208250011258215 CHALLA SHALINI
7 1 304 1 B 4 BALAIAH NAGAR NEAR 

CRESCENT CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL B K GUDA 
AMEER PET HYDERABAD 500038

1.40

1208250011603821 ABDUL RAHMAN .
RISHAD MANZIL THURUTHI KUNNIL UPPALA 

KASARAGOD  KASARAGOD 671322
0.70

1208250012225174 SIDDHARTH SHARMA
D 12/9 SHIV SHAKTI APPARTMENT NEAR SAI 

MANDIR SECTAR 71 NOIDA GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR GHAZIABAD 201301

14.00

1208250012486702 PRAJAKTA ANIL INGALE
AT POST KURHA TALUKA MUKTAINAGAR 

KURHE,JALGAON JALGAON 425127
101.50

1208250012613301 BHANWAR LAL SEERVI
B 107 SATYANARAYAN SOCIETY BHESTAN 
STATION ROAD SURAT JIAV SURAT SURAT 

395023
28.00

1208250013742386 AMIT KUMAR
KUTHAUNDA POST KUTHAUNDA TEH 

MADHAUGARH KUTHAUNDA KUTHONDA 
JALAUN JALAUN 285121

1.40

1208250014053148 MANSI GHANSALA
BALASAUR KOTDWARA PAURI GARHWAL  

PAURI GARHWAL 246149
1.40

1208250016823161 ANIKET KUMAR
GRAM GAUR KHAS PO GAURA KHAS 

GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH  GORAKHPUR 
273407

0.70

1208250017589695 LIMA ADRIAN DSOUZA
717 718 DAMJI SHAMJI BUSINESS GALLERIA 

LBS MARG KANJUMARG WEST ABOVE D 
MART MUMBAI MUMBAI 400078

14.00



1208250017877627
GANESH NAMDEV 

WADEKAR

S O NAMDEO KHANDU WADEKAR WADEKAR 
VASTL ATPO MANDAVE BK TEL SANGAMNER 

MANDAVE BK AHMEDNAGAR 422622
0.70

1208360000009612
BHAGWAN AMBADAS 

KAMBLE

PLOT NO 56/315 SAURAB HOUSE, BEHIND 
SAPTASHRUNGI ROW HOUSE PRASHANT 

NAGAR,PATHARDI PHATA, 
NASHIK,PATHARDI,NASHIK 422010

560.00

1208360000105000 AADIV SUNNY JAIN

S/O.SUNNY JAIN,D/2 13TH FLOOR, FLT 
NO.36/138,KARMAKSHETRA BLD 

S.S.NAGAR,SION KOLIWADA, MUMBAI 
400037

84.00

1208360000128953 SACHIN MANILAL VEERA
401,K B PARK KALA PESHISTREET, NEAR 

STATE BANK OF INDIA, NANPURA,SURAT M 
CORP,SURAT, SURAT 395001

28.00

1208360000176712
SUNYANA PRABHAKAR 

DUMBRE

GANPAT PANDU MARATHE CHAL ROOM NO 
171 NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR SECTOR 19 
NAVI MUMBAI KOPER KHAIRNE 5 THANE 

400709

245.00

1208360000240146 ADITYA AMAR PATIL
176/5,POWAR COLONY PACHGAON,R K 
NAGAR KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416013

1.40

1208360000251025 GEETA AVINASH PATIL
1632/629, NAVIN BAHE NAKA RING ROAD, 
TALUKA WALWA SANGLI SANGLI 415409

35.00

1208360000416222 SUBHASH BASAPPA KOLI
KHAMKAR MALA JAYSINGPUR GHAR NM 854 
OM NIWAS JAYSINGPUR KOLHAPUR 416101

70.00

1208360000461151
VIJAYKUMAR GABHRUBHAI 

KYADA
D 53 JAY GANGESHWAR SOC., HIRABAUG, 

VARCHHAROAD, SURAT SURAT 395006
70.00

1208360000503180
MANIVANNAN 
SARAVANAN .

23,PARTHASARATHI STREET MUTHAMIZH 
NAGAR PAMMAL PAMMAL KANCHEEPURAM 

KANCHIPURAM 600075
35.00

1208360000513655 DEEPAK HEMNANI .
S/O PARMESHWAR HEMNANI 202 KALPANA 

APARTMENT 24 SHRI NAGAR EXTENSION, 
INDORE  TILLAKNAGAR INDORE 452018

140.00

1208360000521208 ANITA ABHIJIT PAWAR
NEAR POLICE HEAD BURTER B NO 1 ROOM 
NO 5 SNEHBANDHAN PARK SHARANPUR 

ROAD  NASHIK 422002
1.40

1208360000634634
PRATHMESH SHANKAR 

GAIKWAD
527 MANGALWAR PETH SATARA  SATARA 

415002
3.50

1208420000004101 MEHATAJ PARVEEN .
NO 6 GANDHI NAGAR 1ST STREET 

KODUNGAIYUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600118
0.70

1208420000055537 ARIJIT DASGUPTA .
NO 29 LALBAHADUR SARANI PARNASREE 

PALLY SO PARNASREE PALLY KOLKATA 
700060

7.00

1208420000410248 AMIT KUMAR .
VILLAGE THINCHOLI THEECHOLI JHUNJHUNU 

333028
7.00

1208420000456247 ANANTHAVINAYAHI .
NO 180/4B MUTHUMALAIYAMMAN 

KOVILSTREET TIRUCHENDUR THOOTHUKUDI 
628215

7.00

1208420000616066 ARINDAM KARMAKAR .
PURBA NANNA JETIA NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

743135
0.70

1208430000010642 SAKSHI .
HOUSE NO-82 24 WARD NO-24  ROHTAK 

124001
35.00

1208430000018768 KRISHNA RAO SAKRE
HUT NO 298 WARD NO 24 NEW KRISHNA 

KIRANA STORE LALBA SHASHTRI NAGAR DIST-
BETUL PATHAKHERA 460449

0.70

1208430000104591 RAJINDER KAUR
H NO 5183 GALLI NO 2 NEW SHIMLAPURI 
NEAR SATSANG GURUDWARA LUDHIANA 

141003
14.70

1208430000107535 MANOJ KUMAR BISWAS
SUBHASHPALLY BONGAON M BONGAON 

NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743235
14.00

1208530000094855 M RAMALAKSHMI
2/70 A1 MUDALIYAR STREET ANDAL 

THOTTAM RAJAM COTTAGE 
SUNDARAPURAM COIMBATORE 641024

3.50



1208530000997489
MANJALY PAULSON 

SALMON

MANJALY HOUSE VARAKKARA 
PO!MANNAMPETTA IRINJALAKUDA 680302 

TRICHUR 680325
1.40

1208530001009761 JATIN PAMNANI
C 2 VIVEK VIHAR MAHAL PARISAR 

GIRD!GWALIOR LASHKAR GWALIOR 474009 
GWALIOR 474009

0.70

1208530001268131
KRISHNA SHIRISHA 

SARARAPU SARARAPU

2 4 736 RAM GOPAL PET NALLAGUTTA 
SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 

VISAKHAPATNAM 500003
42.00

1208530001325343
VARSHA SRIVASTAVA 

SRIVASTAVA
G-67 gali No - 5 Jaitpur extn part 2 jaipur 

South Delhi NEW DELHI 110044
0.70

1208670000283421 BALLATAGI GURURAJ

S O ASHOK    303  2ND FLOOR  SRI SAI SAG 
RESIDENCY APARTMENT  17TH CROSS  15TH 

MA SPRING APARTMENT  5TH PHASE  J P 
NAGAR BANGALORE 560078

124.60

1208670000603931
KRISHNAMOORTHY 

MADULIKA

D O KRISHNAMOORTHY AYYANKAR SALAI  
AGRAHARAM STREET  KAVANUR  

VIRUDHACHALAM  TALUK  K ARIYALUR 
608703

10.50

1208670000943340
NITESH RAJKUMAR 

NIHALANI

S O  RAJKUMAR NIHALANI  B K NO 405 ROOM 
NO 18  SHAHAD ROAD OPP POST OFFICE  O T 

SECTION  ULHASNAGAR THANE 421001
1.40

1208750000012597 DEEPIKA KUMARI
INFONT OF SHIV MANDIR RAI CHOWK 

ISHOPUR PHULWARISHARIF PATNA 801505
210.00

1208860000114356 AMRITA SAHAJWANI
BESIDE HARSHIT CORPORATE GE ROAD 

ISSRANI HOUSE AMANAKA RAIPUR 492001
70.00

1208870000065488 SUDHIR SHARMA
1341 HATA PUARE LAL NAGAR . . JHANSI 

284003
3.50

1208870001229839 SUNNY MOTWANI
6258 RAJENDRA NAGAR MUGAL PURA 

FAIZABXAD . FAIZABAD 224001
56.70

1208870001237297 SANDIP SHANKAR CHAVAN YAMAJI PATALACHI WADI . . SANGLI 415301 16.10

1208870001340085 KIRAN KUNDLIK DHOLE
RMN6 ANUSAYA CHAAL NO 4 PATILWADIBH 

OPARGAONKALYAN . THANE 421201
56.00

1208870001398216 NEETU KUMARI RAM
NEW MARKET Q NO BT 148 NEAR HUT 

DHURWA . RANCHI 834004
140.00

1208870001501518 VUNNAM SUNIL KUMAR .
KALASALINGAM UNIVERSITY MH3 

RADHAKRISHNA HOSTEL KRISHNANKOVIL 
VIRUDHUNAGAR VIRUDHUNAGAR 626126

2.10

1208870001504314 ABUL HASAN BHARSAR KHAS . . KUSHINAGAR 274301 35.00

1208870001528988
KAMESH KESHAORAO 

BURDE
AT PO GAUTAM WARD PAUNI DT BHANDARA 

PAUNI M CI . BHANDARA 441910
98.00

1208870001550999 KOWSHIK KARI
H NO 1 40 1 GANDHINAGAR NEAR 
VETERNERY HOSPITAL CHEERALA 
PRAKASHAM PRAKASAM 523155

1.40

1208870001636166 RAHUL KUMAR
VILLAGE DEEGHOT TEH HODAL DISTT PALWAL 

HARYANA HOUSE NO 742 DEEGHOT 135 
PALWAL FARIDABAD 121105

70.00

1208870001709975 VINAY PRATAP SINGH SA2415 B3 PANDEYPUR . . VARANASI 221002 23.80

1208870001723559 ANOOP MOHAN
GOPIVILASAM HOUSE VADAVATHOOR PO 

MRF ESI . KOTTAYAM 686010
21.00

1208870001848946
BHARAT MOHAN 

CHUDNAIK

BEHIND JIJAMATA VIDYA SCHOOL11ANIL 
NIWASQUARRY ROAD SAHYADRI NAGAR 

BHANDUPW MUMBAI 400078
37.10

1208870001858232 SAHIL RASTOGI
545 SUNEHARI BAGH APARTMENTS 
SECTOR13 ROHINI . DELHI 110085

42.00

1208870001895638 VINAY MANI TRIPATHI
C015 PRATEEK FEDORA E11 SECTOR61 NOIDA 

. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301
6.30

1208870002034363 RUDRADEB CHOWDHURY
KECHUNIA PASCHIMPARA KECHUNIA 

KETUGRAM PURBA BURDHAMAN 
BARDHAMAN 713129

7.70



1208870002044346 SUVRAJIT BARAL
PARBATI RESIDENCY BLOCK A FL NO 101 1ST 

FLOOR S B GARAI ROAD NEAR BARAF CAL 
MORE BARDHAMAN 713301

8.40

1208870002153189 KESHAV HARISH
238 MAHAVIR ENCLAVE BANGALI COLONY 
PALAM VILLAGE NEAR SULABH NEW DELHI 

110045
15.40

1208870002195111
PRAJAKTA MADAN 

GOBADE
1089 KASAR SIRSI ROAD SARSWATI COLONY 

NILANGA NILANGA LATUR 413521
10.50

1208870002361696 PAWAN JAT HNO 777 SEELNATH CAMP . . INDORE 452001 7.00

1208870002443327
MRITUJAY KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY
ATBHADAIYA MOHIUDDIN NAGAR . . 

SAMASTIPUR 848502
42.00

1208870002654265
BISWA PRAVAKAR 

PRADHAN
PLOT NO 456 NAYAPALLI BHUBANESWAR 
NEAR NEW AG COLONY KHORDHA 751015

0.70

1208870002703341
DHANRAJ PRABHAKAR 

CHAVAN
FLAT NO1 PLOT 16 SHREE MANGAL 

RESIDENTS RANE NAGAR . NASHIK 422009
0.70

1208870002712219 MAYAKUNTLA BHARGAVI
D NO 9603 VARALAKSHMI TAKIS ROAD 
DHARMAVARAM . ANANTAPUR 515671

210.00

1208870002767176 POBITRA BEYPI
BABUL BORA GAON LANGKHANG DUAR 

SALONA KARBI AAGAM . KARBI ANGLONG 
782139

79.80

1208870002895901 SATISH VENKAT KASHYAP
E502 OBEROI SPLENDOR OPP MAJAS DEPOT 

NEAR JVLR ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 
MUMBAI 400060

1645.00

1208870003003467 ROBIN KUNDRA
HOUSE NO75 KRISHNA SQURARE 1STSHIVALA 

RD . AMRITSAR 143001
7.00

1208870003198804
SOHAN KAMALAKAR 

GAWDE

411466 C G S COLONY SECTOR VII S M ROADE 
NEAR WATER TANK ANTOPHILL MUMBAI 

400037
3.50

1208870003242253 PREMRAJ PRATHUISH
17 2ND STREET P T C COLONY 

THIRUVANMIYUR . KANCHIPURAM 600041
14.00

1208870003358317 CHIRAG JAYWANT PATIL
NATTYANAND NIWAS MAHANAGAR NAGAR 
PALIKA ROAD NILEGAON NALLASOPARA W 

UMRALE THANE 401203
70.00

1208870003437762 YOGESHWARA RANJITH
490 SHIVAMPET MANDAL DONTHI DONTHI . 

MEDAK 502334
0.70

1208870003951072 ARPITA SEN
231 RAMKRISHNA AVENUE A ZONE 
DURGAPUR . BARDHAMAN 713204

140.00

1208870003994621 VIPUL KHANNA
ASPECT TECHNOLOGY CENTERSTAR INDIA 

PVT LTD EMBASSYVASANTH NGR NR 
BENGALURU 560052

35.00

1208870004255095 KAMLESH .
28 WARD NO 22 SHANTI PARA SUPELA BHILAI 

. DURG 490023
0.70

1208870004387143
ASHISH TARACHAND 

SAMMALWAR

SO TARACHAND SAMMALWAR NEAR 
HANUMAN MANDIR AT POSTEKODI TAH  

SAKOLI YEKODI YEKODI BHANDARA 441802
14.00

1208870004413185 ASHISH THAKRAN
HOUSE NO3314 BLOCK  B KAUSHIK ENCLAVE 

BURARI . DELHI 110084
11.20

1208870004446751
SUDHINDRA VASANT 

YELSANGIKAR
NO 232  1ST MAIN  2ND CROSS KEB LAYOUT  

ASHWATHNAGAR . BENGALURU 560094
9.10

1208870004811105
PRATHAMESH BHANUDAS 

PUROHIT
319 URANKAR WADI TG PATH MUGBHAT 

LANE GIRGAUM . MUMBAI 400004
21.00

1208870004911904 KISHOR KUMAR PATEL
WARD NO 04 PANJREH OLD DUDHICHUA 

ROAD SARKARI GIRLS SCHOOL AMBEDKAR 
NAGAR SIDHI 486889

14.00

1208870005103420
PRANITA RAJENDRA 

BHAVSAR

PLOT NO  51 DESHMUKH NAGAR VIDYA 
COLONI AT POST DONDAICHA TAL 

SHINDHKHEDA DHULE 425408
186.90

1208870005242771 GARV SADH
5DR SECOND FLOOR KRISHNA MARKET 

LAJPAT NAGAR 1ST . NEW DELHI 110024
4.90

1208870005469844 AVEEN VIJAY HANWATKAR
FLAT NO 2 SHRINIVAS GARDEN ADITYA 

NAGAR GARKHEDA . AURANGABAD(MH) 
431009

0.70



1208870005632596 TUSHAR DEWOO GAWDE
NEAR PICNIC SPOT R NO7 SAI SEVA 

RAHIWASHI SANGHAAREY MILK COLONY 
MUMBAI 400065

2.10

1208870005901226 SANDEEP RAMESH DOND
RAHURI PIMPRI AVAGHAD AHMADNAGAR . 

AHMEDNAGAR 413705
14.70

1208870005959832
SUYASH GAJANAN 

MANKAR
39 NISHGANDH SINHGAD ROAD BENKAR 

VASTI DHAYARI . PUNE 411041
0.70

1208870006298022 DHULIPALLA NARESHBABU
DNO625 PATHURUNARASARAOPET . . 

GUNTUR 522601
0.70

1208870006684262
NITHIN 

KAKKATTUCHELLISERY 
SUDARSAN

KAKKATTUCHELLISSERY HOUSE KODANAD 
KURICHILAKODU KODANAD KODANAD 

ERNAKULAM 683544
14.00

1208870006896073 MOODE CHILAKA
MARRIMAKULA PALLI VILLAGE 

GUDAREVUPALLE POST PILERU MANDALAM 
CHITTOOR 517214

1.40

1208870006914701 ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA
VILLAGE  RAMPUR SOIRI POST ASBARANPUR 

RAMPUR SOIRI . JAUNPUR 222136
39.90

1208870006988451 KANGKAN DAS
VILLTOWN BAHBARI PS TAMULPUR SUBDIVN 

BAKSA . NALBARI 781360
21.00

1208870007022815 SALMA RAHIMA
CO EASIN ALI AHMED PO HOWLY VILL 

AMBARI AMBARI BARPETA ASSAM BARPETA 
781316

14.00

1208870007235176
SAI VIJAY KUMAR 

MAKINEEDI
159 RAMALAYAM STREET . . EAST GODAVARI 

533262
0.70

1208870007407866 JONI KUMAR
WARD NO 17 NEAR KARADWALA ROAD 

SADULSHAHAR SADULSHAHAR . SRI 
GANGANAGAR 335062

4.90

1208870007739010 AMOL DHONDU PAWAR
INDIRA NAGAR KARANJAGAVHAN 

KARANJAGAVHAN TEH MALEGAON DIST 
NASHIK NASHIK 423203

0.70

1208870007866662 RAKSHANDA SAINI
HOUSE NO 343 WARD NO 20 SAINI PURA 

ROHTAK . ROHTAK 124001
7.00

1208870008119469
AZHAR MUSTAFA 
LOKHANDWALA

1001 A WING SANKALP SIDDHI TOWER ES 
PATANWALA MARG OPP RAANI BANG BUS 

DEPOT BYCULLA MUMBAI 400027
56.00

1208870009162491
NILESH MAHENDRA 

TIWARI

SO MAHENDRA TIWARI PAITHAN ROAD NEAR 
RUPESH HOTEL KHIVASARA NAGAR BIDKIN 

AURANGABAD(MH) 431105
7.00

1208870009971030 MANOJ KUMAR
97576 TRANSIT CAMP RAGHUVIR NAGAR 

TAGORE GARDEN NEAR PAVAN CHAKKI NEW 
DELHI 110027

3.50

1208870010272785
SACHIN BHAGWAN 

SHELAR

801 SOLITAIR  8 FLR SASWAD ROAD 
FURSUNGI  NEAR HP PETROL PUMP PUNE 

412308
65.80

1208870010369872 BHUPENDRA KUMAR JAIN
CO BANDU PAAN WALA G34 A LAXMI NAGAR 

NEAR VIJAY CHOCK . EAST DELHI 110092
2.10

1208870010691109 RITU VIJAY
BHARTI COMPOUND 56 SET LOWER KUSAI 

DORANDA . RANCHI 834002
28.00

1208870010782796 SARITA KUMARI
WO ASHISH RANJAN VERMA NEKPUR 03 
MAHTO TOLA RAJGIR NEKPUR NALANDA 

NALANDA 803116
1.40

1208870011034871
AKASH PURUSHOTTAM 

WANI

YES BANK LTD IFC TOWER 2 FLOOR 17 
SENAPATI BAPAT MARG ELPHINSTONE WEST 

MUMBAI 400013
1.40

1208870011038350
ATHARVA RAJENDRA 

BABAR
HOUSE NO 48 MARUTI ALI KONDHWA KHURD 

PUNE CITY . PUNE 411048
7.70

1208870011140301 BITUPON BORA
FESUWAL GAON PAR 2 P SGHILADHARI . 

GOLAGHAT 785603
8.40

1208870011317151 MANOJ KUMAR
S O BISHWANATH PRASAD F 203 KRISHNA 

BASANT ENCLAVE RANI SATI MANDIR LANE 
RANCHI 834001

14.70

1208870011347594 SURBHI BHADVIYA
93 BRIJ VIHAR COLONY RAU INDORE . INDORE 

453331
40.60



1208870011598886
RAGHAVENDRA 

SHIVANAND HULAKUND
MARADI GALLI 2186 BAILHONGAL RURAL 

BAILHONGAL BELGAUM . BELGAUM 591102
0.70

1208870012566861 SUCHISMITA RATH
VILLAGELOCALITY CHUDANGASAHI GPTOWN  

PURI PS PURI TOWN DISTRICT PURI PURI 
752001

1.40

1208870012729675 SURBHI KUMARI
DO BINOD KUMAR SINGH WARD NO6 

SAKADDI BHOJPUR  BIHAR  BHOJPUR 802160
0.70

1208870012967191 SHUBHAM VERMA
HNO 94L NEW COLONY GURGAON . . 

GURGAON 122001
70.00

1208870012997503
ATUL TULSHIRAM 

WANKHADE

SO TULASHIRAM WANKHADE ATLASUR 
POSTDHAMODI TADARYAPUR DARYAPUR 

AMRAVATI AMRAVATI 444803
0.70

1208870013072488 ROBIN VENU GOPAL
SO P VENU GOPAL SECTOR 21 TURBHE NAVI 
MUMBAI THANE TURBHE A 189 ROOM NO 2 

THANE 400703
0.70

1208870013622028
BALA SAI PAVAN VINEETH 

SRIKAKOLAPU

VYSYA STREET BHIMADOLE MANDA 
GUNDUGOLANU   WEST GODAVARI WEST 

GODAVARI 534427
2.80

1208870013946544 RITU SHARMA
FLAT NO 912BHOOMI VALLEYNR NG SUNCITY 
THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI 

400101
2.80

1208870014777585
SACHIN RAMCHANDRA 

KADAM

SRNO 2312 DIGHI ROAD SANDVIK COLONY 
BEHIND PRIYADARSHANI SCHOOL BHOSARI 

PUNE CITY PUNE 411039
7.00

1208870014804491 HARSH BANSI MADAN
SO BANSI MADAN PLOT NO 408 VMV C 

BEHIND ANAND GAS COMPANY BHAURAO NA 
NAGPUR NAGPUR 440008

70.00

1208870014963859 LAXMI MAHESH BUSAR
HOUSE NO 7 LANE NO 5 ANAND NAGAR JAI 

AMBIKA SCHOOL GARKHEDA PARISAR 
GARKHEDA AURANGABAD(MH) 431009

35.00

1208870016554366 SUJATA BHARDWAJ
WO BAJRANG BHARDWAJ HNO 47515 KALI 
DEVI ROAD HANSI HISAR  HARYANA HISAR 

125033
13.30

1208870016890207 AMOL DEVIDAS PATIL
SO DEVIDAS PATIL WAARD N 3 AT DHANOLI 

PO JUWADI SELOO WARDHA  MAHARASHTRA 
WARDHA 442104

0.70

1208870017041706 AMIT YADAV
SO RAJENDRA YADAV SA18534 KUNTI BIHAR 

COLONY MAUJAHAL PAHRIYA VARANASI  
UTTAR VARANASI 221007

3.50

1208870017423319 ANITA BHATTACHARYYA
9 EAST PANPARA C LANE BARRACKPORE M 

NORTH 24 PARGANAS  WEST BENGAL NORTH 
24 PARGANAS 700123

6.30

1208870017867635 VIJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN
5 D  KHIRKI VILLAGE KHIRKI VILLAGE  KHIRKI 

VILLAGE . NEW DELHI 110017
10.50

1208870018044740 NIKKI SAINI
DO MANOJ KUMAR SAINI DEVIPURA ROAD 
NEAR EXIS BANK TILAK NAGAR SIKAR SIKAR 

332001
31.50

1208870018714245 RAJASHEKAR ADANAVENI
SO ADANAVENI AGGIMALLU 272180 

PEDDANAPALLI KASIPET MANDAL 
BELLAMPALLE ADILABAD ADILABAD 504251

140.70

1208870019093606 SHUBHAM GUPTA
SO RAMVILASH GUPTA SUKAHA SONBARSA 

URF KASIMABAD GHAZIPUR GHAZIPUR 
233230

52.50

1208870019426116
BHUSHAN KIRTIKUMAR 

PADVI
VANYAVIHIR KHURD NANDURBAR 

MAHARASHTRA . NANDURBAR 425413
0.70

1208870019645935 SOURABH SAWHNEY
W NO 17 H NO 325 NEAR POST OFFICE 

OMARA MORH UDHAMPUR UDHAMPUR 
UDHAMPUR 182101

70.00

1208870019649809
ASHWATHY JENNY 

MEENCHIRA

OLD MINERS WESTCHIRIMIRI CHIRIMIRICO 
LLIERY POST WEST CHIRIMIRI KOREA KORIYA 

497559
7.70

1208870019686444 VISHAL .
SO RAJESH KUMAR HOUSE NUMBER DK 516 
SAMAJ SEWA SAMITI ROAD WARD NUMBER 

11 SAMALKHA PANIPAT 132101
11.20



1208870021363159 MANJU KAKKAR
WO DHARAM PAL KAKKAR 4227 THIRD 

FLOOR SUBHASH NAGAR WEST DELHI  DELHI 
WEST DELHI 110027

140.00

1208870021632644 ANKUR PANDE
9 RAMKRISHNA LANE DHAKURIA DHAKURIA 

SO KOLKATA  WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700031
0.70

1208870022511827
MADHAVAN HARISH 

KUMAR

SO A MADHAVAN NO 7 GANDHI STREET 
THARAPADAVEDU KATPADI VELLORE  TAMIL 

NADU VELLORE 632007
3.50

1208870023088995 YASHPAL .
HOUSE NO 301 STREET NO 11 MARKAL 

COLONY PATIALA . PATIALA 147001
16.80

1208870023150457 NAGARAJAN DIWAKAR
SO NAGARAJAN 46 RAMAKRISHNAPURAM 
COIMBATORE COIMBATORE  TAMIL NADU 

COIMBATORE 641001
0.70

1208870023469931 AMIT MANCHANDA G55B KALKAJI AALI ALI . . NEW DELHI 110019 2.10

1208870023496621 CHANDA KUMARI
QNO 1692  SECTOR 1B POST OFFICE  SECTOR 

12 BOKARO BOKARO STEEL CITY BOKARO 
827001

2.80

1208870023501704
PIYUSH DATTATRAY 

KULTHE
P NO N B42 G NO 136 DISHA GHARKUL 
DEVLAI ROAD . AURANGABAD 431001

9.80

1208870024097226 PRASHANT SAHU
121  SHASTRI NAGAR  3 NO GULLEY UJJAIN 

UJJA . UJJAIN 456010
0.70

1208870024156376 GAURI NITIN PAWAR
142 SPRING MILLS COMPOUND GDAMBEKAR 

MARG NEAR WADALA TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE NAIGAON MUMBAI 400014

1.40

1208870024571109 ARJUN PANCHARAYIL
KUTTIYIL HOUSE K PURAM PO TIRUR . 

MALAPPURAM 676307
4.20

1208870025135925 AJAY MURLIDHAR TAJNE
JEEVAN SANGRAM MAIDAN SURYAVANSHI 

DHANYA BHANDAR KOLSHET ROAD 
MANORAMA NAGAR THANE 400607

1.40

1208870026792624 ASHISH SHARMA
WARD NO 14 NEAR TO BOARDING SINGHANA 

JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 
333516

280.00

1208870026927539 HAZIM HARUN CHOWHAN
HOUSE NUMBER 1823844 A1S2 ESSAR 

GALAXY SHANKARWADI TALEIGA NORTH GOA 
403002

0.70

1304140007918612 DANNEL SEBASTIAN
CHAMAKALAYIL 338 8 507 6 YENTHAYAR 

KOOTTICKAL PANCHAYATH KANJIRAPPALLY 
686514

161.00

1304140008053448 LATA SHARMA
651 GANESH NAGAR HARANATHPURA WARD 

NO 11 JAIPUR 302012
0.70

1304140008426179 S Y GURURAJ
OLD 18 NEW 35 TULASI KESHAVA GRUHA 

9THCROSS SWIMMINGPOOLEXT DATTATREYA 
TEMPLE MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003

31.50

1304140008432332 DEEPALI TRIPATHI
117- 158 M BLOCK KAKADEO RAWATPUR 

KANPUR NAGAR  KANPUR 208019
0.70

1304140009490025 RAMA KRISHNA CHINTALA
10-1-68 KONDURI VARI STREET SANTHAPET 

NELLORE NELLORE 524001
53.20

1304140009612851 ASHA SHARMA
WARD NUMBER 4 BAJOHA VILLAGE AND 

POST OFFICE GHUMARWIN TEHSIL 
GHUMARWIN T BILASPUR(HP) 174021

455.00

1305060000018408 RAKESH KUMAR
S/O DINA NATH, No 503,ADARSH C G H 

S,PLOT No GH 67, SECTOR 55 GURGAON 
122001

700.00

1307460000039431 MUBEEN V K .
MELEKUZHIYIL PARAMBIL KUZHIMANNA 

KIZHISSERI MALAPPURAM 673641
35.00

1601010000163662 SHASHI BHUSHAN
S/O SRI MUNESHWAR PRASAD IN FRONT OF 
JAMUARJEE, HARNAHA TOLA, PATNA CITY 

PATNA 800008
140.00

1601430103555939 P VISHNUPRIYA
6 DAE TOWNSHIP 4TH STREET 

KANCHEEPURAM  PUDUPATTINAM  
KALPAKKAM 603102

0.70



1601430103955153 MUKESH NATHALAL SHAH
102 SARANSH 22 MAHALAXMI SOC PALDI  

AHMEDABAD 380007
210.70

1601430104227796 JNYANDEEP MALAKAR
VILL TOWN NRIPEN BARA,PATH, P S FATASIL 
AMBARI  PATH SUB DIV  GUWAHATI 781009

30.80

1601430104251329 SAURABH ANTAPURKAR 408/A,SUKHLIYA,INDORE   INDORE 452010 1.40

1601430104861136 SUSHIL JAIN
102 /19 PATEL MARG MANSAROVER 

MANSAROVAR  JAIPUR 302020
17.50

1601430105048628 DHARMANAND P GODIYAL
D 2 104 UNNATHI WOODS P GHODBUNDER 
ROAD KAVESAR NEAR SARASWATI THANE 

400615
0.70

1601430105201743
MUSTAPPA TIPANNA 

JAVEDAR
SN 132/2 SHRI SAI HOU SOC WALHEKARWADI 
CHINCHWAD NR GURUDWARA PUNE 411033

0.70

1601430105255027 R VASANTHA MADHAVA
3 ANMOL 11TH CROSS RAGHAVENDRA 

LAYOUT PADMANABHA NAGAR  BANGALORE 
560070

1.40

1601430105366023 JAGADEESHWAR CHENNA
9 6 CHAMPAPET 164 2 MARUTHINGR 

SAROORNAGAR SUNITA TAILORS  
HYDERABAD 500059

4.20

1601480000447425 DREAMS BROKING PVT LTD
201, 2ND FLR, SHANTI PALACE OLD MUMBAI 
PN RD OPP ST JOHNS- SCHOOL, BESIDES IDBI 

BANK THANE 400601
7.70

1601480000450493
DREAMS BROKING 
PRIVATE LIMITED

FLAT NO 201, 2ND FLR, SHANTI PALACE, OLD 
MUMBAI PUNE ROAD BESIDE IDBI BANK OPP 

ST JOHN SCH, THANE W 400601
7.00

1601480000701131 NALINA DEVI
MALLUR V/P SIDLAGHA TTA TALUK CHIKKA 

BALLAPUR DISTRICT MALLUR 562102
2.80

1601480000739442 JAYALAKSHMI .

N 09 VASANTH VIHAR APT FLT 402 CHURCH 
ST 5 CROSS HANUMAREDDY LAYOUT 

CHINNAPPANAHALLI BANGALORE NORTH 
BANGALORE 560037

7.00

1208870030338752
AKASH BHAGAVAN 

CHAUDHARI

SANTAJI CHAUK FARKANDE TAL ERANDOL 
FARKANDE JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 

JALGAON 425110
0.70

1208870033269590 RAJAN THAKUR
SOPARSHURAM THAKUR KHASRA NO 14211 

GALI NO1 LAXMI NIWAS ASHRAM MILAN 
VIHAR VILLAGE DELHI 110084

1.40

1208870033346525 VISHNU BABU
SO BABU KUNDOLY HOUSE METTIPPADAM 

ANJU COMPANY ROAD KODASSERY P O 
KODASSERY THRISSUR 680721

2.10

1208870034121930 PRITESH DARGAR
5 BABEL JI KI BARI GOVIND NAGAR HIRAN 
MANGRI SECTOR 13 UDAIPUR H MAGRI 

UDAIPUR UDAIPUR 313002
14.00

1208870034160379
BURHAN UDDIN 

AKHOIMIYA CHOUDHARY

A303 HUSSAINI PARK SOCIETY NEAR 
BISMILLAH PARK GORWA LABH BUSINESS 

HUB GORWA VADODARA 390016
0.70

1208870034287161
RUSHIKESH VIJAYKUMAR 

KADAM

SO VIJAYKUMAR KADAM DATT NAGAR 
NILANGA LATUR MAHARASHTRA LATUR 

413521
1.40

1208870034334308 ASHWIN KAMAL KASHYAP
A12 KONARK CAMPUS NEAR AIR PORT 

VIMAN NAGAR . PUNE 411004
84.00

1208870034515922
MUDIT MADHUSOODAN 

KALLA

301 PARASMANI APPARTMENT THALTEJ 
NEAR SANGINI BUNGLOWS AHMEDABAD 

CITY AHMEDABAD 380054
35.00

1208870034693181 RAGHU PUTTARAMAIAH
105F MALLATHI HALLI PALAY PAPDAREDDY . 

BENGALURU 560072
8.40

1208870034827341 SAINATH GAJAVADA
1 ROAD NO 7 SOWBHAGYAPURAM COLONY 

RKPURAM SAROORNAGAR HYDERABAD 
500035

0.70

1208870034877431 PRINCE MALIK
3 D 12 JAI NARAYAN VYASCOLONYBIKANER 

HANUMAN TEMPLE BIKANER 334003
0.70

1208870035230291 BIRENDRA KUMAR JHA
SO PRABHAKAR JHA GRAMGAJAHARA 

PANCHAYATGAJAHARA THANA MADHUBANI 
847227

7.00



1208870036339725 ANISHAN JOSE
44CPOCKETI DILSHAD GARDEN JHILMIL HO . 

EAST DELHI 110095
15.40

1208870036356601 SHREYES SONKAR
SO PANKAJ SONKER CM72 C SECTOR 
SHAHPURA HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA 

PRADESH BHOPAL 462016
4.90

1208870036904839 RUSHIKANTA KAMILA
VILLAGE NILAKANTHAPUR TOWN ENDARA PS 

DARABIS DISTRICT . KENDRAPARA 754289
0.70

1208870036924847 YUGAL KISHOR SAHU
HOUSE NO 491 VILLAGE BAHABAIYA POST 

DAMAPUR DAMAPUR DAMAPUR KAWARDHA 
491559

0.70

1208870037052181 DIWAKAR RAM GOWDA
DATTA MANDIR ROAD VAKOLA SHREE 

GANESH CHAWL WAGHARIWADA MUMBAI 
MUMBAI 400055

0.70

1208870037212982 DEEPAK JHARNE
SO DURGESH JHARNE 3662 GALI NO 2 3662 

RAMANAND NAGAR INDORE INDORE  
MADHYA INDORE 452002

0.70

1208870037239715 SURAJ SUNIL DIXIT
FLAT NO 310 SHREE APT TALEGAON CHAKAN 

ROAD BEHIND BALAJI MARBAL REINO 
COLONY PUNE 410507

0.70

1208870037255275
ANAND ARUNKUMAR 

WADEKAR

SO ARUNKUMAR WADEKAR SHIVAJI ROAD 
NEAR AMBIKA MATA MANDIR 317A 

SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE PUNE 411002
1.40

1208870056591023
DOCTER SHAIK NASYAM 

HABIBULLA

SO SHAIK NASYAM ABDUL JABBAR 4 493 M H 
STREET NANDYAL KURNOOL  ANDHRA 

PRADESH KURNOOL 518501
2.80

1208870056604899 AMAN KAILASH KABRA
SO KAILASH KABRA TULSI KUNJ SANGIT 

NAGAR TUKUM JAIN MANDIR ROAD 
CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR 442401

11.90

1208870056854296 GAURAV KHANDELWAL
CO RAM BABU KHANDELWAL 7 NEW ANAJ 
MANDI KHERLI KHERLI REL RURAL  ALWAR  

RAJASTHAN ALWAR 321606
84.00

1208870056874739
SANDHU MOHAMMED 

SADHAM HUSSAIN

SO SANDHU MOHAMMED 210 THIRU NAGAR 
ANAIMALAI COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 

COIMBATORE 642104
8.40

1208870058334645 SYED HIFZUR RAHMAN
S O LATE ABIDUR RAHMAN A M PATH 

PALTANBAZAR ULUBARI KAMRUP METRO 
ULUBARI ASSAM KAMRUP 781007

35.00

1208870060856688 SWAPNIL DAGDOBA RAUT
YELDARKAR COLONY VASAMAT ROAD 

PARBHANI . PARBHANI 431401
0.70

1208870063408771
MIRZA IMRAN 

SAYEEDAHMED MUKRI

NL2 BULD 22 ROOM NO  A2 SECTOR 3 NEAR  
ST XAVIERS HIGH SCHOOL NERUL THANE 

400615
3.50

1208880000044929 SUBODH KUMAR
4-A, JAIN VIHAR, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR   

JAIPUR 302019
35.00

1208880000462684 NEERAJ GARG
FLAT 104 1ST FLOOR SHARDA RESEDENCY 

NARA SHEKHPUR KASAILA INDIRA NGR  
LUCKNOW 226016

35.00

1208880000517101 SINGHAL ANIKATE
S/O KAMLESH KUMAR 13 MEENAKSHI STREET 

3R K K NAGAR  MADURAI 625020
105.00

1208880000642152
RAVIKUMAR KANHAIYALAL 

SURYAWANSHI
P.No.1-11-42, BANSIPURA , MAMACHOWK   

JALNA 431203
70.00

1208880000796309 MIDHUN MOHANAN .
PUTHIYAVEETTIL,MEENTHULLI,KOZHICHALPO 

PU CHERUPUZHA  CANNANORE (KANNUR) 
670511

8.40

1208880002328412 JYOTI RAMESH SARODE
A/23 Hardik Chs Plot No 98 Sup Nagar Mha 

Kokilaben Hosp 4 Bunglows Andheri W  
MUMBAI 400053

1.40

1208930000021182 NARAYANAN VASUDEVAN .
NO.6/19, BAGATH SINGH STREET 

PUZHUTHIVAKKAM CHENNAI KANCHIPURAM 
600091

2.80

1208940000373406 DEBASIS MONDAL 196 JOSHI PETH PETH PETH JALGAON 425001 21.00



1209000000338654 KRISHNAVENI KORRAPATI
D/O SUBBA RAO CHALAPPALEM 

CHALAPPALEM MA SANTHANUTHALA PADU  
PRAKASAM 523225

35.00

1209000000492236 HIMANSHU AGARWAL
S/O SUNIL AGARWAL 23 AMBIKA NAGAR 
RAWAT AJMER FOY SAGAR ROAD AJMER 

BHINAY  AJMER 305001
4.90

1301240001291731 SUMIT KUMAR
AT NEW BALBHADRA PURL SARAIDIST 

DARBHANGA NEAR SOUTH OF HANUMAN 
TPE RAMANAND PATH DARBHANGA 846001

4.20

1301240001353105 ASHOK KUMAR PATI
GITAGRAM P T C ANGUL TURANGAJUNGLE 

PTC ANGUL ODISHA N/R-AMARBANI SCHOOL 
ANGUL 759123

7.00

1301240001719462 GOPALA KRISHNA PERI
7-1-28 PARKAVENUE APARTMENTS 

AMEERPET NEAR INDO US HOSPITALS 
HYDERABAD 500016

157.50

1301240001848511
DHANESH KUMAR 
PADMANABHAN

TC-75/1028 DEVI PADMAM CHAYAKUDI 
ROAD PETTAH TVPM NEAR PETTAH DEVI 

TEMPLE PETTAH 695001
7.00

1301240002458999
SUBHASH CHANDRA 

GHOSH

756 POLE NO-887 MATA WALI GALI NEAR 
POST OFFICE MAHIPALPUR SOUTH WEST 

DELHI NR POST OFF MHIPALPUR NEW DELHI 
110037

70.00

1301240002806086
JALACHANDRAN KUZHIYIL 

CHELLAPPAN PILLAI

FLAT A1-3 GLEN VALLEY SI FLATS MUDAVAN 
MUKKAL POOJAPURA PO NEAR MUDAVAN 
MUKKAL JUNCTION TRIVANDRUM 695012

10.50

1301240003438777 POONAM JAIN M
1143/2 OLD NO 388/2 T H ROAD FALING 

INSPECTOR SUBRAIYELU NAIDU STREET OLD 
WASHORMENPET CHENNAI 600021

203.00

1301240003678227 ARINDAM DUTTA
SURER PUKUR BISHAHARITALA CHANDAN 

NAGAR HOOGHLY 712136
35.00

1301240003716730 ABRAHAM ZACHARIAH
CHIRAKKADAVIL BUNGLOW PUTHENANGADY 

KOTTAYAM NEAR PUTHENANGADY 
JUNCTION KOTTAYAM 686001

140.00

1301240004742678 DEEPA AJITH

MEENAM OPP RDO OFFICE ADOOR PO 
ADOOR ADUR KLA PATHANAMTHITTA 
OPPOSITE RDO OFFICE ADOOR ADOOR 

691523

7.00

1301240004857094
RAMACHANDRAN 

SUBHASH

SOUBHAGYA KRA-1 KULASEKHARAM 
KODUNGANOOR PO KODUNGANUR NEAR 

KODUNGANOOR JUNCTION 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695013

7.00

1301440000832636 BOOPATHI J .
NO 256 T PUDUPALAYAM CHINNATHAMBI 

PALAYAM PO THIRUCHENGODE 637209
14.00

1301440000864801
RAVINDRA PYARELAL 

SHUKLA

B/404 KESHAV KUNJ-II PLOT NO-3 PALM 
BEACH ROAD NEXT TO SADHU VASWANI 
SCHOOL SEC-15 SANPADA NAVI MUMBAI 

400705

3.50

1301440001037330 HARPREET SINGH .
H.NO. 08 GULSHAN BAZAR  NAWANSHAHR 

144514
5.60

1301440001042051 NILKANTHBABBHULKAR .
BALWANTRAO SNEH JAI PRAKASH NAGAR  

NAGPUR 440025
2.10

1301440001082181 KANNAN A K
NO 107 10/408 AIKKARETHUPARAMPIL 8 
KEEZHOOR MULAKKULAM PANCHAYATH 

686605
2.80

1301440001126579 LAKSHMI DAS . DIPAK KUMAR DAS
NO 3/18 SHASTRI AVENUE BIDHAN  NAGAR 

NEW TOWNSHIP BURDWAN 713212
103.60

1301440001162343 RATHNAKUMARY AMMA . C SADASIVAN NAIR
H NO 1955 20 KARAMANA  

THIRUVANANATHAPURAM 695002
7.00

1301440001184743 M S NANDAKUMAR
H NO-1571 C AND D BLOCK 12TH CROSS 
ANIKETHANA ROAD KUVEMPUNAGAR 

MYSORE 570023
68.60



1301440001792515
PRAKASH SHIVALINGA 

KOTTALAGI

PLOT NO 676 SECTOR NO 5 
BELGAUM,BELGAUM SHIVAJI NAGAR,  

BELGAUM 590016
21.00

1301440001964371 DEEPAK PANDEY .
B 331 AVAS VIKAS COLONY,SHAHPUR 
SAHJANWA,GORAKHPUR,GITA VATIKA 

GORAKHPUR 273006
3.50

1301440002075788
VENKATA DAMARAJU 

SUBBARAO
NO 8-71/1GF8 MASIDU BAZAR RISHIK 

RESIDENCY GOLLAPUDI VIJAYAWADA 521225
63.00

1301440002138894 AYUSHI AMIT SHAH
RENUKA APPARTMENT MANDLIK VASAHAT 
NEAR DATTA MANDIR KOLHAPUR 416005

7.00

1301440002190672 arjun singh
s/o chandan lal b41 -1194/16 SWAMI LAL JI 

NAGAR NEAR GURU R bootan pind 
JALLANDHAR 144003

0.70

1301440002195725 ramesh kumar e
478 MELE PUNATHIL PADMASREE KOTTAM 

PARAMBU CHATHAMANGALAM 673008
3.50

1301440002258694
ROHIT JAYVANTRAO 

MALAVADE

DATTATRAY 
JAGANNATHRAO 

MALAVADE

R 3 NO 27/5 PLOT NO 2 SAI COLONY 
MOREWADI ROAD KARVIR KOLARPUR 

KOLHAPUR 416013
22.40

1301440002490578 RAVINDRA NAYAKA B
s/o yogerdra ppa b y #15 SHIVAMOGGA bellur 

577426
14.00

1301440002551712 TUSHAR TONPE
PLOT NO 10,ULHAS NAGAR MANEWADA 

CHOWK PARVATI NAGAR NAGPUR 440027
46.20

1301440002973054 N GURURAJ .
BALAKRISHNAN MAHALAKSHMI ILLAM 

AYYASWAMY KOIL ST VYSIAL STREE TOWN 
HALL COIMBATORE 641001

7.00

1301440003058645 KRISHNA CHOUDHARY .
ROOM NO- 205, GAWATE WADI, BAL 

NAGAR,ELTHANPADA NEAR HANUMAN 
THANE,DIGHA, NAVI MUMBAI THANE 400708

3.50

1301440004700478 FAKHRUDDIN .
WARD NO. 05 

PARBATSAR,NAGAUR,PARBATSAR NEAR OLD 
POST OFFICE NAGAUR 341512

0.70

1301520000018726
DIPENKUMAR DAHYABHAI 

PATEL
SHREE BAJARANG VIJAY SAW MILL, CHILODA  

GANDHINAGAR 382355
210.00

1301520000095660 B. T. AWTANI
A-701, STATUS RESIDENTS TOWER, OPP, T. V. 

TOWER, DRIVE IN ROAD, THALTEJ, 
AHMEDABAD 380054

175.00

1301670000637210
DAXABEN MAHESHKUMAR 

PANDYA
JAIN TEMPLE ROAD OPP. KRISHNAPURI 

SOCIETY MANJALPUR VADODARA 390011
35.00

1301670000656508
SOLANKI DHARA 

TRIKAMBHAI

HOUSE NO. D-86 SHIV TENAMENT B/H AMIN 
PARTY PLOT SUBHANPURA VADODARA 

390023
210.00

1301740000010724 S.SANKAR .
116,METTU STREET AYANAVARAM  CHENNAI 

600023
175.00

1301760000760202
MADAN MOHAN 

SRIVASTAVA

20A SCHEME NO-11D SIRSI ROAD BEHIND 
GOVT SCHOOL MEENA WALA PANCHYAWALA 

JAIPUR JAIPUR 302034
35.00

1302070000036509 VIKAS GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA
C 35  6 LAWRENCE ROAD IND AREA DELHI 

DELHI 110039
3234.00

1302340000305570 VINAY JAIDEV WASANKAR
42, COSMOS TOWN, NIT LAYOUT, TRIMURTI 

NAGAR, NAGPUR 440022
7.00

1302340000368247 JAR SECURITIES LTD
A - 11 ANJALI APARTMENT BORING ROAD 

PATNA 800001
350.00

1302340000463746
SNEHA SEJULKUMAR 

VAISHNANI
AMARDEEP 44-A PANCHAVATI SOCIETY 

KALWAD ROAD RAJKOT 360001
140.00

1302750003609018
SHAH MEET 

BHADRESHKUMAR

PERFECT PACKING ASSOCIATES PLOT N BG P 
191 OPP MAHINDRA HINODAY NR PHILIPS CO 

LT MIDC PUNE 411026
0.70

1302790000016334 SHAMEER.T.K .
SOUTH INDIAN BANK IT DIVISION,MARKET RD 

KOCHI KOCHI 682035
105.00

1302790000029871 PAUL T C .
NO. 121/123 3RD FLOOR 2ND MAIN CL 
LAYOUT, HOSUR MAIN ROAD DRC POST 

bangalore 560029
479.50

1302790000142832 CICY ANTONEY C .
THAIPARAMBIL HOUSE ELIPPATTACHIRA 

KUTHUPARAMBA KANNUR 670643
875.00



1302790000193421 NITHIN RAJ .
AVANTHI RAYARANGOTH VADAKARA 

KOZHIKODE 673102
17.50

1303190000079034 ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY
SA -3/143, CHHOTA LALPUR PANDEYPUR . 

VARANASI 221002
137.20

1303190000092203 JAI PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
S/O MR. JAGAT NARAIN CHAUBEY VILL-

SUNGULPUR P.O.-CHAUBEYPUR VARANASI 
221104

52.50

1304030000054051
JAINEELA JAYESH KUMAR 

PARMAR
JAYESH PARMAR

NAV VIDYA LAXMI CHS LTD, L-2-A, PLOT NO 
93, TPS II, P.N.KOTNIS MARG,  MAHIM, 

MUMBAI 400016
1.40

1304030000102833 MANOJ DEELIP DEOKAR
3418/5 KALPVRUKSH BUNGLOW SNO 176/1/1 

DHAMALWADI KRANTINAGAR FURSUNGI 
PHURSUNGI PUNE PUNE 412308

21.00

1304080000066421
MIRIYALA JAGAN MOHAN 

RAO
7-1041, CHINNAVEDDHI PARVATHI PURAM 

NARSIPURAM VIZIANAGARAM 535522
70.00

1304140000086928
MANSI MUKUND 

DHARURKAR
SHREE SWAMI KRUPA BRAMHA CHAITNYA 

HSG SOC WARJE PUNE 411052
700.00

1304140000301586 SHANTHI G
606 NEW HOUSING UNIT POTHUKOTTAI 

ROAD TANJORE 613005
28.70

1304140003131311 PRAKASH GOPAL KADAM
B 303 KRISHNA KANHAIYA SECTOR 8 AIROLI 

NAVI MUMBAI 400708
34.30

1304140003677537 G N KUMAR
DWC 63/B 9NE CROSS D W CHUTHA COLONY 
NURSERY SHALENYUTAUNA BHADRAVATHI 

577301
2.80

1304140004060071 RAJENDRA MAHESHWARI
14 CHATURBHUJJI KA MANDIR CHAKSU TH 

CHAKSU JAIPUR 301602
7.00

1304140004621681 RAMKRISHNA R TANDEL
159 MACHIWAD DIST VALSAD KALAI I TA 

UMBERGAOM KALAI 396105
84.70

1304140005353216
KALYANBHAI DHUDABHAI 

PATEL
AT AND POST RATANPURA TA AND BHILADI 

DIST B K RATANPURA 385530
52.50

1304140005844586 CHANDER SHEKHAR
VPO GHUMARWIN TEH GHUMARWIN  

BILASPUR 174021
350.00

1304140005925135
ISHWAR CHIPURUPALLI 

RAO

ZONE NO 1B HOLDING NO 309 BIRSANAGAR 
JAMSHEDPUR DT E SINGHBHUM 

JAMSHEDPUR 831019
29.40

1304140005968868 KAMLESH KUMAR ROY MEERA PRINTING PRESS   DUMRAON 802119 41.30

1304140006560271 KIRAN KUMAR LINGINENI EDLAPALLI TENALI GUNTUR  GUNTUR 522201 0.70

1304140006829873 MINAKSHI SRIVASTAVA
110 A EUPHORIA SUNCITY APTS OU RING 

ROAD SARJAPUR  BANGALORE 560102
16.80

1304140006952359 AMRIT BISWAS
H NO-105 NEISATVO COLONY   DIMAPUR 

797112
2.10

1304140007248115
SHAJI SOMASUNDARARAJ 

RAJAN

ANAND BHAVAN SARVADHI HILL 
SREEKARYAM CHERUVAIKKAL TRIVANDRUM 

695017
112.00

1304140007317290 SEEMA JAIN
W-142 GREATER KAILASH-1   NEW DELHI 

110048
154.00

1304140007408688 BINOY CHACKO BABU
CHEEKENPARA HOUSE PLACHERY PO NEAR 
KSHETRAGIRI JUNCTION PUNALUR 691331

28.00

1304140007578512
SULTANALI YUSUFALI 

HAMIRANI

MILAN NIVAS KARIMABAD HOUSING SOSYTI 
PANDHARKAWADA KELAPUR YAVATMAL 

PANDHARKAWADA 445302
345.80

1304140007752785 K R SURESH
SANTHINILAYAM MANAKADU PO 

THODUPUZHA IDUKKI 685584
4.20


